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基本说明（图 1）

1 卡入式剃须刀头部件
2 剃须刀头部件释放钮
3 开/关按钮
4 电池充电指示灯 
5 “拔出插头即可使用”提醒
6 旅行锁指示灯
7 小插头插座
8 电源部件
9 小插头
10 清洁刷

介绍

感谢您的惠顾，很高兴您选择飞利浦！为
了让您能充分享受飞利浦提供的支持，请
在 www.philips.com/welcome 上注册您的
产品。 
请阅读本用户手册，手册包含有关此剃须
刀各种功能的信息以及一些使用技巧，让
您的剃须体验更轻松更舒适。

重要安全信息

使用产品之前，请仔细阅读本重要信息，
并妥善保管以供日后参考。

危险

- 保持电源部件干燥。
- 警告符号注释： 禁止在打开的水龙头

下进行清洗。
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警告

- 电源部件中包含一个变压器。 请勿自
行更换电源部件的插头，否则将导致
严重后果。

- 本产品也可以由 8 岁或以上年龄的儿
童以及肢体不健全、感觉或精神上有
障碍或缺乏相关经验和知识的人士使
用，但前提是有人对他们使用本产品
进行监督或指导，以确保他们安全使
用，并且让他们明白相关的危害。 切
勿让儿童玩弄本产品。 不要让儿童在
无人监督的情况下对本产品进行清洁
和保养。

- 手持部分与电源软线分开后，才能在
水中清洗手持部分。

- 使用前，请务必检查产品。 请勿使用
损坏的产品，否则可能对人体造成伤
害。 请务必用原装型号更换损坏的部
件。

注意

- 切勿使用温度高于 60°C 的热水冲洗
本产品。

- 只能将本产品用于用户手册中所示的
原定用途。

- 出于卫生的目的，本产品只能供一个
人使用。

- 切勿使用压缩气体、钢丝绒、研磨性
清洁剂或腐蚀性液体（例如汽油或丙
酮）来清洁产品。
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- 冲洗本产品时，水可能会从其底部的
插口滴漏。 这是正常现象，而且没有
危险，因为所有电子元件都封闭在本
产品内部的密封电源部件中。

- 请勿在包含电动空气清新器的墙壁插
座上或其周围使用电源部件，以免电
源部件受到不可修复的损坏。

电池安全说明

- 仅可将本产品用于原定用途，并应遵
循本用户手册中的一般说明和电池安
全说明。 如有滥用，可能会导致电
击、烧伤、火灾和其他危害或伤害。

- 要给电池充电，请仅使用本产品随附
的可拆卸电源部件 (HQ8505)。 请勿
使用延长线。

- 充电、使用和存放本产品的温度应介
于 5 °C 至 35 °C 之间。

- 产品充满电后务必拔下电源插头。
- 切勿燃烧产品及其电池，也不要将其

暴露在阳光直射或高温的环境中（例
如炎热的汽车内或热炉附近）。 如果
过热，电池可能会爆炸。

- 如果产品异常发热、发出异味、变色
或充电时间比平时长，请停止使用并
停止为其充电，并联系您当地的飞利
浦经销商。

- 切勿将产品及其电池放置在微波炉中
或电磁炉上。
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- 本产品包含不可更换的充电电池。 切
勿拆开本产品更换充电电池。

- 处理电池时，请确保您的双手、产品
和电池都是干燥的。

- 为防止电池发热或释放有毒有害物
质，切勿改装、刺穿或损坏产品和电
池，切勿拆卸电池、使电池短路、过
度充电或反向充电。

- 为避免电池拆卸后发生意外短路，切
勿让电池端子接触金属物体（例如硬
币、发夹、戒指）。 切勿用铝箔包裹
电池。 在丢弃之前，请用胶带将电池
端子粘住或将电池放在塑料袋中。

- 如果电池损坏或出现泄漏，请避免与
皮肤或眼睛接触。 如果不慎接触，请
立即用清水冲洗并就医。

电磁场 (EMF)

本 Philips 产品符合所有有关暴露于电磁
场的适用标准和法规。

概述

- 符号注释：适合于在洗澡或淋浴时使
用。 允许在盛水的浴缸、淋浴、洗脸
盆或其他器皿附近使用本器具。

- 该产品具有防水性能。 适合在沐浴或
淋浴时使用，也可以放在水龙头下清
洗。 出于安全原因，该产品在使用时
不能连接电线。

- 电源部件适合在 100 - 240 伏的电源
电压下工作。
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- 该电源部件可将 100-240 伏的电压转
换为 24 伏以下的安全低电压。

显示屏

充电

在充电过程中，电池指示灯会先闪烁，然
后持续亮起，以表示电池已充满电。

电池已完全充满

电池充满电后，电池充电指示灯将呈白色
持续亮起。

注意：如果在剃须刀仍连接电源插座时按
下开/关按钮，“拔出插头即可使用”符号
会亮起。

注意： 电池充满电后，显示屏会在 30 分
钟后自动关闭。 

电池电量不足

当电池的电量几乎耗尽时，电池充电指示
灯会呈橙色闪烁。 此时，电池含有的电量
足以完成一次剃须。
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“拔出插头即可使用”提醒

“拔出插头即可使用”提醒符号闪烁，提
醒您应先断开剃须刀与电源插座的连接再
开启本产品。

旅行锁

您在旅行时，可以锁住剃须刀，以防止电
源意外开启。

充电

首次使用剃须刀之前，或当显示屏指示电
池电量几乎耗尽时，请先为剃须刀充电。
充电至多需要 1 小时。 完全充满电后，
剃须刀的剃须时间 可长达 40 分钟 。
注意： 切勿在充电时使用剃须刀。

快速充电

剃须刀充电约 3 分钟后所含的电量足以完
成一次剃须。

使用电源部件充电

1 确保剃须刀已关闭。
2 将小插头插入剃须刀，然后将电源部

件插入电源插座。
剃须刀显示屏将显示剃须刀正在充
电。
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3 充电之后，从电源插座上拔下电源部
件，并从剃须刀上拔下小插头。

使用剃须刀

使用前务必要检查剃须刀和所有配件。 如
果剃须刀或任何配件损坏，请勿再使用，
否则可能对人体造成伤害。 请务必用原装
型号更换损坏的部件。

此标准表示该剃须刀可在沐浴或淋浴时使
用。
符号注释：适合于在洗澡或淋浴时使用。
允许在盛水的浴缸、淋浴、洗脸盆或其他
器皿附近使用本器具。
- 请按照本用户手册中所述的预期家用

用途使用本剃须刀。
- 出于卫生考虑，请勿共用剃须刀。
- 皮肤和毛发干燥时修剪更容易。
注意： 该剃须刀具有防水性能。 适合在
沐浴或淋浴时使用，也可以放在水龙头下
清洗。 出于安全原因，该剃须刀在使用时
不能连接电源线。

打开或关闭剃须刀

要打开或关闭剃须刀，请按一下开/关按
钮。
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剃须

皮肤适应期

前几次剃须可能不会带给您预期效果，并
且您的皮肤可能会受到轻度刺激。 这是正
常的。 您的皮肤和胡须需要时间适应任何
新的剃须系统。 为了让您的皮肤适应这款
新产品，我们建议您在 3 周时间内定期
（至少每周 3 次）仅使用本产品剃须。
剃须提示

如果您连续 3 天或更长时间没有剃须，为
确保皮肤获得更好的舒适感，请预先修剪
胡须。
干剃

1 打开剃须刀。
2 让剃须刀头在您的皮肤上作迂回运

动，以刮剃向不同方向生长的所有须
发。 轻轻按压，以获取舒适贴面的剃
须感受。
注意： 不要用力按压剃须刀，这样做
可能会导致皮肤受刺激。

3 每次使用后，请关闭并清洗剃须刀。
湿剃

要获得更舒适的剃须体验，您也可以先用
剃须泡沫或剃须啫喱对脸部进行湿润，然
后再使用剃须刀。



14 简体中文

1 用水润湿皮肤。

2 在皮肤上涂抹剃须泡沫或剃须啫喱。

3 在水龙头下冲洗一下剃须刀头部件，
确保剃须刀头部件可以在您的皮肤上
顺畅滑动。

4 打开剃须刀。

5 让剃须刀头在您的皮肤上作迂回运
动，以刮剃向不同方向生长的所有须
发。 轻轻按压，以获取舒适贴面的剃
须感受。
注意：不要用力按压，否则可能会导
致皮肤受刺激。

注意： 定期冲洗剃须刀头部件，确保
其能够继续在您的皮肤上顺畅滑动。

6 每次使用后，请关闭并清洗剃须刀。
7 擦干面部。

注意：确保冲净剃须刀上的所有泡沫或剃
须啫喱。
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旅行锁

您在旅行时，可以锁住剃须刀，以防止电
源意外开启。

激活旅行锁

3 sec.

1 按住开/关按钮 3 秒钟以进入旅行锁模
式。 

当您启用旅行锁时，显示屏上的指示
灯会短暂亮起。 旅行锁启用后，旅行
锁符号将闪烁。

解除旅行锁

1 按开/关按钮 3 秒钟。
当您解除旅行锁时，显示屏上的指示
灯会短暂亮起。 剃须刀打开后即可供
再次使用。

注意： 当连接到电源插座时，剃须刀会自
动解锁。

清洁和保养

在水龙头下冲洗剃须刀

每次剃须后请清洁剃须刀，以获得出色性
能。
使用热水要当心。 切记先检查水温是否太
高，以防烫手。
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请勿使用毛巾或纸巾擦拭剃须刀头部件，
否则可能会损坏剃须刀头。

冲洗剃须刀头部件时，水可能会从剃须刀
底座中滴出。 这属于正常现象。

1 打开剃须刀。
2 用温水冲洗剃须刀头部件。

您也可以使用随附的清洁刷清洁剃须
刀头部件。

3 关闭剃须刀。 按下释放按钮，打开剃
须刀头部件。

4 在水龙头下冲洗胡茬储藏室。
您也可以使用随附的清洁刷清洁剃须
刀头部件内部。

5 用温水冲洗剃须刀头支架。
6 小心地甩掉多余水分并彻底晾干剃须

刀头支架。

7 合上剃须刀头支架（可听到“咔
哒”一声）。



17简体中文

彻底清洁

1 关闭产品。
2 按下释放按钮，打开剃须刀头部件。

3 将剃须刀头支架从剃须刀头部件的底
部抽离。

1

2 4 逆时针旋转固定环并将其取下。

5 从剃须刀头支架上卸下剃须刀头。 每
个剃须刀头都包括刀片和网罩。
注意： 不要同时清洁多组刀片和网
罩，因为它们都是相互匹配的。 如果
不小心将刀片装到了错误的网罩上，
则需要数周时间才能恢复产品的出色
剃须性能。

6 在水龙头下清洁刀片和网罩。
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7 将刀片重新装回至网罩。

8 将剃须刀头装到剃须刀头支架中。

注意： 确保剃须刀头的凸缘正好装入
剃须刀头支架的凹槽。

9 将固定环装回剃须刀头支架并将其顺
时针旋转（听到“咔哒”一声）。

注意： 当您重新插入剃须刀头并重新
安装固定环时，请将剃须刀头支架握
在手中。 当您执行此操作时，切勿将
剃须刀头支架放在平面上，否则可能
会造成损坏。

- 各固定环均具有两个凹槽和两个凸
缘，正好装入剃须刀头支架的凸缘和
凹槽内。

10 将剃须刀头支架的铰链重新卡入剃须
刀头部件的槽内。 合上剃须刀头支
架。
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更换

Replacing the shaving heads

2yrs 为获得更好剃须效果，建议每两年更换一
次剃须刀头。 立即更换损坏的剃须刀头。
务必使用原装飞利浦剃须刀头进行更换。 

订购配件

如需购买附件或备件，请访问
www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories

或联系您的飞利浦经销商。 您还可以联系
所在国家/地区的飞利浦客户服务中心（请
参阅保修卡了解详细联系信息）。

回收

- 弃置本产品时，请不要将其与一般生
活垃圾放在一起，应将其交给政府指
定的回收中心。 这样做将有利于环
保。

- 此产品包含内置充电电池；请勿将充
电电池与一般生活垃圾一起弃置。 请
您将产品送到官方收集中心或飞利浦
服务中心，请专业人士移除充电电
池。

- 遵循您的国家/地区有关分类回收电子
电气产品和充电电池的规定。 正确弃
置产品有助于避免对环境和人类健康
造成不良后果。
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卸下剃须刀的充电电池

在废弃器具前，必须将电池从器具中取
出。 卸下电池之前，请确保本产品与电源
断开连接并且电池电量已耗尽。

当您使用工具打开本产品时，请采取必要
的安全保护措施。

注意，电池带非常锋利。

1 卸下剃须刀背面的螺钉。 
2 拆除后面板。

3 取出电源部件。

4 将安全钩向外掰，取下电源部件的透
明保护盖。

5 拉出电池舱，用一把钢丝钳或剪刀将
电线剪断。
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6 用钢丝钳或螺丝刀将电池挡片向外
掰。

7 卸下充电电池。

(Pb) (Hg) (Cd) (Cr   (VI)  ) (PBB) (PBDE)

PCB’s
X O O O O O

Electrical
contact pins X O O O O O

Power plug
X O O O O O

X O O O O O

SJ/T 11364

O GB/T 26572

X GB/T 26572

Internal
metal parts

- 该表格中所显示的“有害物质”在产
品正常使用情况下不会对人身和环境
产生任何伤害。

- 该表格中所显示的“有害物质”及其
存在的部件向消费者和回收处理从业
者提供相关物质的存在信息，有助于
产品废弃时的妥善处理。

保修和支持

如需信息或支持，请访问
www.philips.com/support 或阅读保修卡。

保修条款

由于剃须刀头（刀片和网罩）属于易磨损
物品，因此不在国际保修条款的涵盖范围
之列。
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故障处理方法

本章归纳了使用本产品时最常见的一些问
题。 如果您无法根据以下信息解决问题，
请访问 www.philips.com/support 查阅常
见问题列表，或联系您所在国家/地区的客
户服务中心。

剃须刀

问题 可能的原因 解决方法

按下开/关钮
时，产品不工
作。

本产品仍然连接
着电源插座。 出
于安全原因，本
产品在使用时不
能连接电线。

拔掉产品插头并按
开/关按钮打开产品。

充电电池的电量
已耗尽。

给电池充电。

旅行锁已被激
活。

按住开/关按钮 3 秒钟
以禁用旅行锁。

剃须刀头部件被
污染或损坏，导
致马达无法运
行。 

彻底清洁剃须刀头或
将其更换。 

产品的剃须 效
果 不如以前
好。

剃须刀头已损坏
或磨损。

更换剃须刀头。

毛发或污垢堵塞
了剃须刀头。

对剃须刀头进行常规
式或彻底清洁。
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问题 可能的原因 解决方法

我更换了剃须
刀头，但仍然
显示更换提
醒。

您尚未重置更换
提示。

要重置更换提醒，请
按住开/关按钮 7 秒以
上。

显示屏上突然
出现剃须刀头
符号。

此符号是更换提
醒。

更换剃须刀头。

水从产品底部
漏出。

在清洁过程中，
水可能聚集在产
品的机身内部与
外壳之间。

这是正常现象，而且
没有危险，因为所有
电子元件都封闭在产
品内部的密封电源部
件中。

保留备用

发行日期: 26/7/2021
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   0 Harro DeJong 2015-05-28T14:45:54 Figure Reference Template 4 637209c1959644b2ab122b940d005dee 33295 true true true true 22 1581737 Harro DeJong 2020-01-30T11:23:31 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 33295 3444 22   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true true 1 false att.   0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Harro DeJong 2015-05-28T14:46:19 Figure Reference Template 4 6d48677329f54c7d8118d1d03bd9b0d6 33296 true true true true 23 398453 Harro DeJong 2016-03-29T12:01:12 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 33296 3444 23   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true true 1 false pav.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Harro DeJong 2015-05-28T14:46:48 Figure Reference Template 4 91466e7940a14d9c92bbb706dc591e1e 33297 true true true true 25 398454 Harro DeJong 2016-03-29T12:01:13 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 33297 3444 25   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Harro DeJong 2015-05-28T15:01:12 Figure Reference Template 4 1f6d5cde52f34ad68b1c28958f85fb46 33298 true true true true 26 398455 Harro DeJong 2016-03-29T12:01:13 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 33298 3444 26   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true true 1 false rys.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Harro DeJong 2015-05-28T15:08:01 Figure Reference Template 4 c96f2cde157841169a84ca4a23072d69 33299 true true true true 30 398456 Harro DeJong 2016-03-29T12:01:14 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 33299 3444 30   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true true 1 false Рис.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Harro DeJong 2015-05-28T15:08:24 Figure Reference Template 4 ebd71111c1eb4ca5bf16e65b694eedcb 33300 true true true true 33 398457 Harro DeJong 2016-03-29T12:01:14 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 33300 3444 33   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true true 1 false Sl.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Harro DeJong 2015-05-28T15:08:46 Figure Reference Template 4 3e1ddfbf10c34fb785f056c280892d06 33301 true true true true 34 398458 Harro DeJong 2016-03-29T12:01:15 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 33301 3444 34   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true true 1 false Obr.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Harro DeJong 2015-05-28T15:09:11 Figure Reference Template 4 b03674ea87b04ad4a1b72fffeac22bde 33302 true true true true 45 398459 Harro DeJong 2016-03-29T12:01:15 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 33302 3444 45   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true true 1 false Sl.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Harro DeJong 2015-05-28T15:09:40 Figure Reference Template 4 5f407028d76f4b6da3475d85eafe61ab 33303 true true true true 38 398460 Harro DeJong 2016-03-29T12:01:15 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 33303 3444 38   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true true 1 false Şek.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Harro DeJong 2015-05-28T15:10:09 Figure Reference Template 4 65a2e4b467d64b02a6f538acc273d21e 33304 true true true true 39 398461 Harro DeJong 2016-03-29T12:01:16 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 33304 3444 39   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true true 1 false Мал.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-06-23T10:08:04 Figure Reference Template 4 fe4c6229af3740b8abfe7ea4c78e6e82 33826 true true true true 27 398462 Harro DeJong 2016-03-29T12:01:17 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 33826 3444 27   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-06-23T10:58:26 Figure Reference Template 4 a28341427d9745c7ab64ce7e74702f63 33893 true true true true 35 398463 Harro DeJong 2016-03-29T12:01:17 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 33893 3444 35   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-06-23T10:59:16 Figure Reference Template 4 8bd57ca25861400c96d55320ea82f090 33960 true true true true 42 398464 Harro DeJong 2016-03-29T12:01:17 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 33960 3444 42   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-06-23T11:00:51 Figure Reference Template 4 11bcbddb4fff459eb24744f96fcb1a9c 34160 true true true true 28 398465 Harro DeJong 2016-03-29T12:01:18 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 34160 3444 28   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true true 1 false fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:11:12 Figure Reference Template 4 8068c00d31694ff3aac0e7810ba90864 35086 true true true true 36 398466 Harro DeJong 2016-03-29T12:01:19 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 35086 3444 36   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true true 1 false Bild    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-06-16T14:27:00 Figure Reference Template 4 8c817bd7af8346a29840c2e6744dcb30 35287 true true true true 29 398467 Harro DeJong 2016-03-29T12:01:19 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 35287 3444 29   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-06-16T14:24:54 Figure Reference Template 4 e5de86dcfec7450a9c36420224573776 35412 true true true true 32 398468 Harro DeJong 2016-03-29T12:01:20 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 35412 3444 32   false   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true true 1 false 圖   0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-06-16T14:38:34 Figure Reference Template 4 a70723e13d654e139163c96a31538c17 35835 true true true true 21 398469 Harro DeJong 2016-03-29T12:01:20 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 35835 3444 21   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true true 1 false 그림    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T16:48:16 Figure Reference Template 4 df2b75c95063486696a1825d7c418019 36108 true true true true 11 398470 Harro DeJong 2016-03-29T12:01:21 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 36108 3444 11   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true true 1 false تصویر    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-06-25T13:47:33 Figure Reference Template 4 5bc5886db0ac4a79b94e3a6f9ad57a25 37941 true true true true 31 398471 Harro DeJong 2016-03-29T12:01:21 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 37941 3444 31   false   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true true 1 false 图    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:09 Figure Reference Template 4 f373d20995174f56b32c16003b192dcd 53651 true true true true 46 398472 Harro DeJong 2016-03-29T12:01:22 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 53651 3444 46   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true true 1 false Сл.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:51 Figure Reference Template 4 aab72a3e2306417b9eb594701e7ec3fa 53766 true true true true 47 398473 Harro DeJong 2016-03-29T12:01:22 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 53766 3444 47   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 (supervisor) 1997-06-16T00:00:00 Paper Size Template 4 95F19D92906441ED9FB87594A521F8D3 33 false true true true 0 59 (supervisor) 2007-01-30T09:23:23 0 Media 1 0 33 0 1   (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) 2.5 1.75 0 1.75 0 2.5 2.5 (don't inherit) 0 (don't inherit) (don't inherit) 1 -1 1 0 1 -1 27.94 21.59 (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) 16777215 16777215 (don't inherit) (don't inherit) 0 (don't inherit) (don't inherit) 0 -1 (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit)  0 (don't inherit) 0  6684825  16777215  (don't inherit)  (don't inherit)  10040115  0  3381759
   33 (supervisor) 1997-06-16T00:00:00 Chapter Section 5 3C41B11A294A46A28D18BBBC6395A107 36 false true true false 0 50157 Gerderike Leemburg 2015-04-14T17:00:51 6 Media 1 0 36 0 1   true true Footer (none) Footer (none) 2.5 1.75 0 1.75 2.5 2.5 2.5 false 1 Footer HeaderChapterOdd 1 0 1 1 1 0 27.94 21.59 false true true 16777215 16777215 true true -1 true true -1 0 true true true  -1 true -1 Chapter 6684825  16777215  false  false  10040115  0  3381759
   33 (supervisor) 1997-06-16T00:00:00 Normal Section 5 9CF5D3187E2049AF9F1FF1557B39C8D9 44 false true true false 0 50158 Gerderike Leemburg 2015-04-14T17:00:51 6 Media 1 0 44 0 1   true true FooterEven HeaderEven FooterOdd HeaderFirst 2.5 1.75 0 1.75 2.5 2.5 2.5 false 1 FooterOdd HeaderOdd 1 0 1 1 1 4 27.94 21.59 false true true 16777215 16777215 true true -1 true true -1 0 true true true  -1 true -1 Normal 6684825  16777215  false  false  10040115  0  3381759
   84 (supervisor) 1997-06-16T00:00:00 Body Template 4 E7E18696B25B455182BECC3F678D471E 1 (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) true 0 178 (supervisor) 2009-05-20T12:46:42 0 Style 1 0 1 0 1  (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) -1 false (don't inherit) -1 (don't inherit) 0 (don't inherit) Tahoma 0 -1 false false -1 0 1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1 0  1 2.5    (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) -1 (don't inherit) -1 (don't inherit) 16777215 (don't inherit) Tahoma 0 (don't inherit) -1 0 1 0 -1 0 0 0 1 0 2.5  Scroll 16777215 0 % 0 % (none)   16777215 16777215 16777215 16777215 (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit)  (none) (none) 16777215 Tahoma (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (normal) (don't inherit) (auto) (normal)      0 (don't inherit)     (don't inherit) (none)  (don't inherit) (none) (don't inherit) (normal)  (normal)
   84 (supervisor) 1997-06-16T00:00:00 Heading Template 4 9A4BF560A5554BFE9487FB03908B1623 2 (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) true 0 179 (supervisor) 2009-05-20T12:46:46 0 Style 1 0 2 0 1  (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) -1 false (don't inherit) -1 (don't inherit) 16777215 (don't inherit) Tahoma 0 -1 false false -1 0 1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1 0  1 2.5    (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) -1 (don't inherit) -1 (don't inherit) 0 (don't inherit) Tahoma 0 (don't inherit) -1 0 1 0 -1 0 0 0 1 0 2.5  Scroll 16777215 0 % 0 % (none)   16777215 16777215 16777215 16777215 (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit)  (none) (none) 16777215 Verdana (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (normal) (don't inherit) (auto) (normal) (normal)     0 (don't inherit)     (don't inherit) (none) 0 cm (none) (none) Baseline (normal) (auto) (normal)
   84 (supervisor) 1997-06-16T00:00:00 List Template 4 B31460772B99445B841BE96613F32B92 3 true true true true 0 180 (supervisor) 2009-05-20T12:46:49 0 Style 1 0 3 0 1  (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) -1 false (don't inherit) -1 (don't inherit) 0 (don't inherit) Tahoma 0 0 false false -1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  1 2.5    (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) -1 (don't inherit) -1 (don't inherit) 0 (don't inherit) Tahoma 8 (don't inherit) -1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.2 2.5  Scroll 16777215 0 % 0 % (none)   0 0 0 0 (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit)  (none) (none) 0 Tahoma 10 pt (don't inherit) (normal) (normal) (auto) (normal) (normal)     0 (don't inherit)     Left (none) 0 cm (none) (none) Baseline (normal) (auto) (normal)
   1 (supervisor) 1997-06-16T00:00:00 Body Text 15 5184F1C710034328BA8F61D4252691E9 4 true true true false 0 50159 Gerderike Leemburg 2015-04-14T17:00:52 6 Style 1 0 4 0 1  false false false 0 false false 0 false 0 false Tahoma 10 0 false false 0 1 1 0 6 0 6 0 0 1 0 Body Text 1 2.5   Body Text false false false false 0 false 0 false 0 false Tahoma 8 false 0 1 1 0 0 4 0 0.2 1 0.2 2.5  Scroll 16777215 0 % 0 % (none)   0 0 0 0 (none) (none) (none) (none) Medium Medium Medium Medium P - Paragraph Disc  (none) (none) 0 Tahoma 10 pt (normal) (normal) (normal) (auto) (normal) (normal) 6 pt 0 pt 0 pt 6 pt 1 Decimal 0 pt 0 pt 0 pt 0 pt Left (none) 0 cm (none) (none) Baseline (normal) (auto) (normal)
   3 (supervisor) 1997-06-16T00:00:00 List Bullet 18 0E71C00904BB42839FD79AC6638BD02F 13 true true true false 0 50161 Gerderike Leemburg 2015-04-14T17:00:53 6 Style 1 0 13 0 1  false false false 0 false false 2 false 0 false Tahoma 10 0 false false 0 3 1 1 2 0 2 -0.4 0.4 1 0 List Bullet 1 2.5   0 0.4  List Bullet false false false false 0 false 0 false 0 false Tahoma 8 false 0 3 1 0 0 4 -0.5 0.7 1 0.2 2.5   0 0.7 Scroll 16777215 0 % 0 % (none)   0 0 0 0 (none) (none) (none) (none) Medium Medium Medium Medium P - Paragraph Square  (none) (none) 0 Tahoma 10 pt (normal) (normal) (normal) (auto) (normal) (normal) 0 pt 0 pt 0 pt 3 pt 3 Decimal 0 pt 0 pt 0 pt 0 pt Left (none) 0 cm (none) (none) Baseline (normal) (auto) (normal)
   3 (supervisor) 1997-06-16T00:00:00 List Bullet 2 18 19C856E183364CC1A8B38C7C53C31308 14 true true true false 0 54730 Gerderike Leemburg 2015-04-30T11:34:48 6 Style 1 0 14 0 1  false false false 0 false false 2 false 0 false Tahoma 10 0 false false 0 3 1 2 2 0 2 -0.4 0.8 1 0 List Bullet 2 1 2.5   0 0.8  List Bullet 2 false false false false 0 false 0 false 0 false Tahoma 8 false 0 3 1 0 0 4 -0.5 1.2 1 0.2 2.5   0 1.2 Scroll 16777215 0 % 0 % (none)   0 0 0 0 (none) (none) (none) (none) Medium Medium Medium Medium P - Paragraph Square  (none) (none) 0 Tahoma 10 pt (normal) (normal) (normal) (auto) (normal) (normal) 0 pt 0 pt 0 pt 3 pt 3 Decimal 0 pt 0 pt 0 pt 0 pt Left (none) 0 cm (none) (none) Baseline (normal) (auto) (normal)
   3 (supervisor) 1997-06-16T00:00:00 List Continue 18 8AAE90D2FF15483BA6C5C0C105ADC79E 15 true true true false 0 50162 Gerderike Leemburg 2015-04-14T17:00:53 6 Style 1 0 15 0 1  false false false 0 false false 2 false 0 false Tahoma 10 0 false false 0 4 1 1 3 0 3 0 0.4 1 0 List Continue 1 2.5   List Continue false false false false 0 false 2 false 0 false Tahoma 8 false 0 4 1 0 0 3 0 0.7 1 0.2 2.5  Scroll 16777215 0 % 0 % (none)   0 0 0 0 (none) (none) (none) (none) Medium Medium Medium Medium P - Paragraph Square  (none) (none) 0 Tahoma 10 pt (normal) (normal) (normal) (auto) (normal) (normal) 6 pt 0 cm 0 cm 6 pt 4 Decimal 0 pt 0 pt 0 pt 0 pt Left (none) 0 cm (none) (none) Baseline (normal) (auto) (normal)
   1 (supervisor) 1997-06-16T00:00:00 List Note 18 C761317646024A218AB6C2D6E14EE788 16 true true true false 0 50163 Gerderike Leemburg 2015-04-14T17:00:54 6 Style 1 0 16 0 1  true false false 0 false true 2 false 0 false Tahoma 10 0 false false 0 4 1 0 3 0 3 0 0.4 1 0 List Note 1 2.5   0 1.5  List Note false false false false 0 false 2 false 0 false Tahoma 8 false 0 4 1 3 0 3 0 0.7 1 0.2 2.5   0 1.7 Scroll 14671839 0 % 0 % (none)   8404992 8404992 8404992 8404992 Solid Solid Solid Solid 0.3 mm 0.3 mm 0.3 mm 0.3 mm P - Paragraph Square  (none) (none) 0 Tahoma 10 pt (normal) (normal) (normal) (auto) (normal) (normal) 6 pt 0 pt 6 pt 6 pt 4 Decimal 4 pt 4 pt 4 pt 4 pt Left (none) 0 cm (none) (none) Baseline (normal) 90 % (normal)
   3 (supervisor) 1997-06-16T00:00:00 Step 18 88B006BE1E3840D38579D953B30FD394 17 true true true false 0 50167 Gerderike Leemburg 2015-04-14T17:00:55 6 Style 1 0 17 -1 1  false false false 0 false false 2 false 0 false Tahoma 10 0 false false 0 2 1 1 3 0 3 -0.4 0.4 1 0 Step 1 2.5   0 0.4  Step false false false false 0 false 2 false 0 false Tahoma 8 false 0 2 1 0 0 3 -0.5 0.7 1 0.2 2.5   0 0.7 Scroll 16777215 0 % 0 % (none)   0 0 0 0 (none) (none) (none) (none) Medium Medium Medium Medium P - Paragraph Square  (none) (none) 0 Tahoma 10 pt (normal) (normal) (normal) (auto) (normal) (normal) 0 pt 0 pt 0 pt 6 pt 2 Decimal 0 pt 0 pt 0 pt 0 pt Left (none) 0 cm (none) (none) Baseline (normal) (auto) (normal)
   1 (supervisor) 1997-06-16T00:00:00 Note 19 61F70E6E38BB45A2A8E0CA6F289FFEFE 21 true true true false 0 50164 Gerderike Leemburg 2015-04-14T17:00:54 6 Style 1 0 21 0 1  true false false 0 false true 0 false 0 false Tahoma 10 0 false false 0 1 1 0 6 0 6 0 0 1 0 Note 1 2.5   0 1  Note false false false false 0 false 0 false 0 false Tahoma 8 false 0 1 1 0 0 4 0 0.2 1 0.2 2.5   0 1.2 Scroll 14671839 0 % 0 % (none)   8404992 8404992 8404992 8404992 Solid Solid Solid Solid 0.3 mm 0.3 mm 0.3 mm 0.3 mm P - Paragraph Disc  (none) (none) 0 Tahoma 10 pt (normal) (normal) (normal) (auto) (normal) (normal) 6 pt 0 cm 6 pt 6 pt 1 Decimal 4 pt 4 pt 4 pt 4 pt Left (none) 0 cm (none) (none) Baseline (normal) 95 % (normal)
   83 (supervisor) 1997-06-16T00:00:00 Special Bold 16 43FB04D1FBD24AADB1151D4B96F0029F 24 true true true false 0 50166 Gerderike Leemburg 2015-04-14T17:00:55 6 Style 1 0 24 0 1  false false false 0 false false 0 true 4194432 (don't inherit) Arial Narrow 0 -1 (don't inherit) (don't inherit) 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Special Bold 2 2.5   Special Bold false false false false 0 false 0 true 4194432 (don't inherit) MS Sans Serif 0 (don't inherit) 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2  Scroll 16777215 0 % 0 % (none)  0 0 0 0 (none) (none) (none) (none) Medium Medium Medium Medium P - Paragraph Disc  (none) (none) 4194432 Arial (don't inherit) (normal) (normal) Bold (auto) (normal) (normal) (auto) (auto) (auto) (auto) 1 Decimal 0 pt 0 pt 0 pt 0 pt Left (none) 0 cm STRONG - Strongly emphasized (none) Baseline (normal) (auto) (normal)
   1 (supervisor) 1997-06-16T00:00:00 Table Body Text 21 CEB85A19C46A47CDA5CB1ED93CDDD050 25 true true true false 0 54731 Gerderike Leemburg 2015-04-30T11:34:49 6 Style 1 0 25 0 1  false false false 0 false false 0 false 0 false Tahoma 8 0 false false 0 1 1 0 3 0 3 0 0 1 0 Table Body Text 1 2.5   Table Body Text false false false false 0 false 0 false 0 false Tahoma 8 false 0 1 1 0 0 4 0 0.2 1 0.2 2.5  Scroll 16777215 0 % 0 % (none)   0 0 0 0 (none) (none) (none) (none) Medium Medium Medium Medium P - Paragraph Disc  (none) (none) 0 Tahoma 10 pt (normal) (normal) (normal) (auto) (normal) (normal) 3 pt 0 cm 0 cm 3 pt 1 Decimal 0 pt 0 pt 0 pt 0 pt Left (none) 0 cm (none) (none) Baseline (normal) (auto) (normal)
   2 (supervisor) 1997-06-16T00:00:00 Table Heading 21 447A1E680D044FAB856C88F87C5ED074 26 true true true false 0 54732 Gerderike Leemburg 2015-04-30T11:34:49 6 Style 1 0 26 0 1  true false false 0 false false 0 true 0 false Tahoma 10 0 false false 0 1 1 0 0 0 12 0 0 1 0 Table Heading 1 2.5   Table Heading true false false false 0 false 0 true 0 false Tahoma 8 false 0 1 1 0 0 12 0 0.2 1 0.2 2.5  Scroll 14671839 0 % 0 % (none)   0 0 16777215 16777215 (none) (none) Solid (none) Medium Medium 1 px Medium P - Paragraph Disc  (none) (none) 8404992 Verdana 10 pt (normal) (normal) Bold (auto) (normal) (normal) 2 pt -2 pt -2 pt 0 pt 1 Decimal 6 pt 6 pt 6 pt 6 pt Left (none) 0 cm (none) (none) Baseline (normal) (auto) (normal)
   1 (supervisor) 1997-06-16T00:00:00 Warning 19 ED02EC3BCAE5456BB6C3B5AF2BAEE9C0 28 true true true false 0 2933 Arjen Bezemer 2014-09-10T10:39:34 0 Style 1 0 28 0 1  true false false 2 false true 0 false 0 false Tahoma 10 0 false false 0 4 1 0 6 0 6 0 0 1 0 Warning 1 2.5   0 2  Warning true false false false 2 true 0 false 0 false Tahoma 8 false 0 1 1 6 0 6 0 0.2 1 0.2 2.5   0 2 Scroll 8404992 0 % 0 % (none)   4194432 4194432 4194432 4194432 Solid Solid Solid Solid 1 px 1 px 1 px 1 px P - Paragraph Disc  (none) (none) 14671839 Tahoma 10 pt (normal) (normal) (normal) (auto) (normal) (normal) 6 pt 0 cm 6 pt 6 pt 1 Decimal 4 pt 4 pt 4 pt 4 pt Left (none) 0 cm (none) (none) Baseline (normal) (auto) (normal)
   0 (supervisor) 1997-11-12T00:00:00 Character Styles Template 4 5AD15CF240704044B31FBC9B953E5292 83 (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) true 0 0 (supervisor) 2000-06-02T12:29:14 0 Style 1 0 83 0 1  false false false 0 false false -1 (don't inherit) 16777215 (don't inherit) (don't inherit) 0 -1 (don't inherit) (don't inherit) 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  2 2.5    false false false false 0 false -1 (don't inherit) 16777215 (don't inherit) (don't inherit) 0 (don't inherit) 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2  Scroll 16777215 0 % 0 % (none)  0 0 0 0 (none) (none) (none) (none) Medium Medium Medium Medium P - Paragraph Disc  (none) (none) 16777215 (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (normal) (don't inherit) (auto) (normal) (normal) (auto) (auto) (auto) (auto) 1 Decimal 0 pt 0 pt 0 pt 0 pt Left (none) 0 cm (don't inherit) (none) (don't inherit) (normal) (auto) (normal)
   0 (supervisor) 1997-11-12T00:00:00 Paragraph Styles Template 4 799D39830B134D748DC20F97E2E87C40 84 (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) true 0 181 (supervisor) 2009-05-20T12:46:53 0 Style 1 0 84 0 1  (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) -1 false (don't inherit) -1 (don't inherit) 16777215 (don't inherit) (don't inherit) 0 -1 false false -1 0 1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1 0  1 2.5    (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) -1 (don't inherit) -1 (don't inherit) 16777215 (don't inherit) (don't inherit) 0 (don't inherit) -1 0 1 0 -1 0 0 0 1 0 2.5  Scroll 16777215 0 % 0 % (none)   16777215 16777215 16777215 16777215 (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit)  (none) (none) 16777215 (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (auto) (normal)      0 (don't inherit)     (don't inherit) (don't inherit)  (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (don't inherit) (normal)  (normal)
   83 (supervisor) 2000-06-02T12:31:04 Superscript 16 BDBFAE6CAF67452490C1E79BD4F80F58 128 true true true false 0 111 (supervisor) 2007-09-16T12:36:21 0 Style 1 0 128 0 1  false false false 0 false false 0 (don't inherit) 16777215 (don't inherit) (don't inherit) 0 -1 (don't inherit) true 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Superscript 2 2.5   Superscript false false false false 0 false 0 (don't inherit) 16777215 (don't inherit) MS Sans Serif 6 (don't inherit) 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2  Scroll 16777215 0 % 0 % (none)  0 0 0 0 (none) (none) (none) (none) Medium Medium Medium Medium P - Paragraph Disc  (none) (none) 16777215 (don't inherit) 6 pt (don't inherit) (normal) (don't inherit) (auto) (normal) (normal) (auto) (auto) (auto) (auto) 1 Decimal 0 pt 0 pt 0 pt 0 pt Left (none) 0 cm SUP - Superscript (none) Super (normal) (auto) (normal)
   1 Arjen Bezemer 2014-08-12T12:28:48 Caution 19 90379a21edd24d0dbee96c244223314e 250 true true true false 0 140591 Arjen Bezemer 2015-08-24T10:44:16 6 Style 1 0 250 0 1  true false false 0 false true 0 false 0 true Tahoma 10 0 false false 0 4 1 0 6 0 6 0 0 1 0 Caution 1 2.5    28 HISTCOMMENT outline level seems to be wrong, Set it to 0 0 0 false false Caution false false false false 0 false 0 false 0 false Tahoma 8 false 0 1 1 0 0 4 0 0.2 1 0.2 2.5  Scroll 16777215 0 % 0 % (none)   0 0 0 0 (none) (none) (none) (none) Medium Medium Medium Medium P - Paragraph Disc  (none) (none) 0 Tahoma 10 pt (normal) (normal) (normal) (auto) (normal) (normal) 6 pt 0 pt 0 pt 6 pt 1 Decimal 0 pt 0 pt 0 pt 0 pt Left (none) 0 cm (none) (none) Baseline (normal) (auto) (normal)
   84 Arjen Bezemer 2014-09-02T13:54:22 Side Graphic 15 c825f5c0a28640338a66495c4488773f 711 true true true false 0 1708563 Harro DeJong 2020-07-09T15:51:09 6 Style 1 0 711 0 1  true false false 0 false true 0 false 16711808 false Tahoma 10 0 false false 0 4 1 5 6 0 6 0 0 1 0 Side Graphic 1 2.5   Side Graphic false false false false 0 false 0 false 0 false Tahoma 8 false 0 1 1 0 0 4 0 0.2 1 0.2 2.5  Scroll 16777215 0 % 0 % (none)   0 0 0 0 (none) (none) (none) (none) Medium Medium Medium Medium P - Paragraph Disc  (none) (none) 0 Tahoma 10 pt (normal) (normal) (normal) (auto) (normal) (normal) 6 pt 0 pt 0 pt 6 pt 1 Decimal 0 pt 0 pt 0 pt 0 pt Left (none) 0 cm (none) (none) Baseline (normal) (auto) (normal)
   3 Arjen Bezemer 2014-09-05T15:42:28 Legend 18 f77f8c4f5f1d4c8e9415484f6146f6b1 975 true true true false 0 50160 Gerderike Leemburg 2015-04-14T17:00:53 6 Style 1 0 975 0 1  false false false 0 false false 0 false 0 false Tahoma 8 0 false false 0 2 1 1 2 0 2 -0.4 0.4 1 0 Legend 1 2.5   0 0.4  Legend false false false false 0 false 0 false 0 false Tahoma 8 false 0 1 1 0 0 4 0 0.2 1 0.2 2.5  Scroll 16777215 0 % 0 % (none)   0 0 0 0 (none) (none) (none) (none) Medium Medium Medium Medium P - Paragraph Disc  (none) (none) 0 Tahoma 10 pt (normal) (normal) (normal) (auto) (normal) (normal) 6 pt 0 pt 0 pt 6 pt 1 Decimal 0 pt 0 pt 0 pt 0 pt Left (none) 0 cm (none) (none) Baseline (normal) (auto) (normal)
   1 Wennie Warrens 2014-09-25T09:16:04 Tip 19 70a36893ceca43a09f7afae89695a2de 1300 true true true false 0 751790 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-03-21T17:03:20 11 Style 1 0 1300 0 1  true false false 0 false true 0 false 0 true Tahoma 10 0 false false 0 4 1 0 6 0 6 0 0 1 0 Note 1 2.5   0 1  Note false false false false 0 false 0 false 0 false Tahoma 8 false 0 1 1 0 0 4 0 0.2 1 0.2 2.5   0 1.2 Scroll 14671839 0 % 0 % (none)   8404992 8404992 8404992 8404992 Solid Solid Solid Solid 0.3 mm 0.3 mm 0.3 mm 0.3 mm P - Paragraph Disc  (none) (none) 0 Tahoma 10 pt (normal) (normal) (normal) (auto) (normal) (normal) 6 pt 0 cm 6 pt 6 pt 1 Decimal 4 pt 4 pt 4 pt 4 pt Left (none) 0 cm (none) (none) Baseline (normal) 95 % (normal)
   0 (supervisor) 1997-06-16T00:00:00 Chapter Template 4 E23F9704BC4F4545955EF2D0F67C84B8 58 true true true true 0 823844 Harro DeJong 2017-06-22T10:08:03 11 Topic 1 0 58 -1 1      2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false    0 3 false 0 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true -1  36 true  (auto)
   0 Arjen Bezemer 2014-08-12T12:29:00 No Heading Template 4 6500217F7D844A2DAFA76880D402C58D 62 true true true true 0 1979763 Mariska van Ree 2021-03-06T18:27:11 11 Topic 1 0 62 0 1        0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 -1 false false -1  -1 (don't inherit)  (auto)
   0 (supervisor) 1997-06-16T00:00:00 Topic Template 4 49162FE340C34F8AB7AA7174404C875E 63 true true true true 0 823848 Harro DeJong 2017-06-22T10:08:05 11 Topic 1 0 63 -1 1      2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false    0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true -1  44 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2014-08-13T10:20:04 E_Introduction shavers 1139 2fa2e79ab5ef47b4bb13103119a8f59e 239 true true true false 0 11301 Arjen Bezemer 2014-10-31T11:42:31 6 Topic 1 0 239 -1 1           Please read this user manual, as it contains information about the features of this shaver as well as some tips to make shaving easier and more enjoyable.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2014-08-13T10:20:07 E_Replace shaving heads every two years 1142 5ca2ab1519cc4532b0aeb25c4842489d 258 true true true false 0 1479962 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-10-02T14:34:57 6 Topic 1 0 258 -1 1           For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two  years. Replace damaged shaving heads immediately. Always replace the shaving heads with original Philips shaving  heads.   0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2014-08-13T10:19:31 E_For the best results on skin comfort, pre-trim your beard if you have not shaved for 3 days or longer. 1142 ea7e86a6a01840b4a16df96e40a78b9a 503 true true true false 0 1063805 Glenna Deiman 2018-03-06T15:31:12 6 Topic 1 0 503 -1 1           For the best results on skin comfort, pre-trim your beard if you have not shaved for 3 days or longer.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-08-14T16:01:30 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 79264b88e1384009a384a219507379b4 583 true true true false 0 12373 Arjen Bezemer 2014-11-07T11:41:12 6 Topic 1 0 583 -1 1           Switch off the appliance.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-08-15T15:50:19 P_Socket for small plug 1148 2130423c596e42c3b886945f8909656a 614 true true true false 0 748337 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T16:07:00 6 Topic 1 0 614 -1 1           Socket for small plug  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-08-15T15:51:20 P_Small plug 1148 d1bb06a7c67240be8cca874db56955f3 616 true true true false 0 11375 Arjen Bezemer 2014-10-31T12:36:39 6 Topic 1 0 616 -1 1           Small plug  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-08-15T15:53:26 P_On/off button 1147 89448e85d2454d18b1c99a23cf4b1499 618 true true true false 0 350881 Glenna Deiman 2016-03-03T10:28:03 6 Topic 1 0 618 -1 1           On/off button  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2014-08-27T12:16:52 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 36e4d1a343ad4359aded6a75d7260874 634 true true true false 0 621537 Janette Weishaupt 2016-10-05T10:56:53 6 Topic 1 0 634 -1 1           This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste  (2012/19/EU).  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Arjen Bezemer 2014-09-15T08:43:41 Last Page Template White 4 41f389a818b549b390a4c8c65f1263a2 1060 false true false true 0 823832 Harro DeJong 2017-06-22T10:07:25 11 Topic 1 0 1060 0 1        0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   0 Arjen Bezemer 2014-09-19T12:21:01 Appliance Overview Template 4 857a853c4d514a419514a38994c619e0 1141 true true true true 0 823843 Harro DeJong 2017-06-22T10:08:03 11 Topic 1 0 1141 0 1        0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-09-25T11:02:43 P_Cleaning brush 72 b61bc215e35343e7b84b090eebdf2764 1310 true true true false 0 110199 Marijke Semmelink 2015-08-04T15:47:09 6 Topic 1 0 1310 -1 1           Cleaning brush  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-09-30T10:23:56 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 2838952146074466a8c44ea3316febdd 1461 true true true false 0 752153 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T17:06:35 6 Topic 1 0 1461 -1 1           Apply some water to your  skin.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-09-30T10:24:36 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 eef55ab36f554a91adae0662be50624b 1462 true true true false 0 752151 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T17:06:34 6 Topic 1 0 1462 -1 1           Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your  skin.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-09-30T10:25:00 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 f75d390fabbc4e9a9a326513ac39a269 1463 true true true false 0 751719 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T17:02:30 6 Topic 1 0 1463 -1 1           Rinse the shaving unit under the  tap to ensure that the shaving unit glides smoothly over your  skin.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-09-30T10:29:33 E_Dry your face 40 8bfdd58bd29141b68795204b6c6208fb 1464 true true true false 0 11297 Arjen Bezemer 2014-10-31T11:41:29 6 Topic 1 0 1464 -1 1           Dry your face.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-10-01T17:40:26 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 0594112cd5d747f6b9d687cec5d61c30 1509 true true true false 0 11363 Arjen Bezemer 2014-10-31T12:22:21 6 Topic 1 0 1509 -1 1           Click-on shaving unit  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-10-01T17:50:09 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 f965459f933d4b4b9bf97f96f148396c 1512 true true true false 0 11379 Arjen Bezemer 2014-10-31T12:37:30 6 Topic 1 0 1512 -1 1           Travel lock symbol  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-10-09T09:29:38 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 a8b2649c77a842ed9941c5096c09f808 1588 true true true false 0 658648 Glenna Deiman 2016-11-25T12:17:57 6 Topic 1 0 1588 -1 1           Be careful with hot water. Always check if the water is not too hot, to prevent burning your hands.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-10-09T09:31:23 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 833b772c75f54c5e994adaa858b7628d 1589 true true true false 0 1585884 Marloes de Lange 2020-02-06T13:23:56 6 Topic 1 0 1589 -1 1           Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue, as this may damage the shaving  heads.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-10-09T09:35:23 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 82172b0164224ae9b5f243939989c9f1 1590 true true true false 0 751718 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T17:02:29 6 Topic 1 0 1590 -1 1           Rinse the shaving unit under a warm  tap.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-10-09T09:36:34 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 8bb8d292b9ae4642b6a60c3d6f1f2506 1591 true true true false 0 753393 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T17:18:04 6 Topic 1 0 1591 -1 1           Pull the shaving head holder off the bottom part of the shaving  unit.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-10-09T09:39:39 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 22db11c17db540e4aab6619c6ba6e832 1592 true true true false 0 941187 Glenna Deiman 2017-11-14T13:08:47 6 Topic 1 0 1592 -1 1           Carefully shake off excess water and let the shaving head holder air-dry completely.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-10-09T09:41:59 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 8f89a2c3afef4d4dbcac35089ffcc94a 1593 true true true false 0 752192 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T17:06:51 6 Topic 1 0 1593 -1 1           Attach the shaving head holder to the bottom part of the shaving unit (‘click’ ).  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-10-09T11:25:37 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 b2261c30672241c58f3f0985e86487b7 1626 true true true false 0 752304 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T17:08:09 6 Topic 1 0 1626 -1 1           Clean the cutter and guard under the  tap.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-10-09T11:27:19 E_Remove the shaving heads from the shaving head holder 1142 a7731cc163494f64be8a29ac1ac18519 1627 true true true false 0 1041047 Marloes de Lange 2018-02-06T11:11:08 6 Topic 1 0 1627 -1 1           Remove the shaving heads from the shaving head  holder. Each shaving head consists of a cutter and guard.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-10-09T11:28:32 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 9d527aab35144fa19c6191871419f309 1628 true true true false 0 12287 Arjen Bezemer 2014-11-07T09:19:24 6 Topic 1 0 1628 -1 1           Note: Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets. If you accidentally put a cutter in the wrong shaving guard, it may take several weeks before optimal shaving performance is restored.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-10-09T11:29:34 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 6f9776d5722d4a05aba6734456f2c887 1629 true true true false 0 467489 Glenna Deiman 2016-05-13T13:44:57 6 Topic 1 0 1629 -1 1           Put the cutter back into the  guard.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-10-09T11:32:12 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 e1decace6f6645df8b1750660e2e9844 1630 true true true false 0 184717 Glenna Deiman 2015-09-25T14:03:21 6 Topic 1 0 1630 -1 1           Note: Make sure the notches on both sides of the shaving heads fit exactly onto the projections in the shaving head holder.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-10-09T11:33:16 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 0b841bd16c144ff89643cf5612f889ab 1631 true true true false 0 753325 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T17:17:16 6 Topic 1 0 1631 -1 1           Place the shaving heads in the shaving head  holder.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-10-09T12:10:58 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 454141e9301d4d0fa43c7bc00de3fa37 1646 true true true false 0 751674 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T17:01:58 6 Topic 1 0 1646 -1 1           Remove the shaving heads from the shaving head  holder.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-10-09T14:08:53 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 da7ea474f2b6404e96b6a6f42fc001c0 1655 true true true false 0 1190438 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-13T08:57:28 6 Topic 1 0 1655 -1 1           Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to use the travel lock  mode.   0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-10-09T14:12:28 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 09eb9027146d447a850ddb1fb00c8169 1658 true true true false 0 753367 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T17:17:46 6 Topic 1 0 1658 -1 1           Press the on/off button for 3  seconds.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-10-09T17:03:41 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 85fd56691a0d435098da919225b5e39f 1677 true true true false 0 1585882 Marloes de Lange 2020-02-06T13:23:56 6 Topic 1 0 1677 -1 1           Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving  heads.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-10-10T16:09:01 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 4a2b837e9e5e4107a8c12bdf63c1f47b 1689 true true true false 0 751715 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T17:02:27 6 Topic 1 0 1689 -1 1           Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm  tap.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-10-13T15:31:45 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 e898edc2c1bb429d879e0d74102da08f 1704 true true true false 0 1970296 Jeremy Bellamy 2021-02-26T14:26:50 6 Topic 1 0 1704 -1 1           Move the shaving heads over your skin in circular movements to catch all hairs growing in different  directions. Make sure each shaving head is fully in contact with the skin. Exert gentle pressure for a close, comfortable shave.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-10-13T15:38:56 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 1421ed953c644f598e4279093c412273 1708 true true true false 0 301846 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-26T12:01:17 6 Topic 1 0 1708 -1 1           Note: Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly over your  skin.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2014-10-15T10:18:44 This symbol on a product means that the product is covered by European Directive 2012/19/EU_IIB 114 6cf8d5426552416397713dda47e7e963 1730 true true true false 0 476295 Harro DeJong 2016-05-20T17:31:52 11 Topic 1 0 1730 918 1               40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Arjen Bezemer 2014-10-31T08:17:14 Chapter Template 4 42273bcdde934e02a5e1ddc1b05f06fa 1760 true true true true 2 19948 Arjen Bezemer 2015-01-08T15:24:49 4 Topic 1 0 1760 58 2      2 true 12 cm false false في هذا الفصل 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false في هذا الفصل|1760 2 false   2 false 18 px false true السابق 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true السابق|1760 3 false   2 false 18 px false true التالي 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false التالي|1760 4 false   2 false 48 px true true المحتويات 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false المحتويات|1760 5 false   2 false 48 px false true الفهرس 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false الفهرس|1760 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 1 3 false 0 0 0 36 الفصل  0   8 true 0 2 43 true true -1  36 true  (auto)
   0 Arjen Bezemer 2014-10-31T08:17:15 Topic Template 4 07154cf533404b36aefbb8b9c463b396 1761 true true true true 2 10956 Arjen Bezemer 2014-10-31T08:17:15 4 Topic 1 0 1761 63 2      2 true 6 cm false false في هذا القسم 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false في هذا القسم|1761 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false انظر أيضًا 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false انظر أيضًا|1761 2 true   2 false 18 px false true السابق 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true السابق|1761 3 false   2 false 18 px false true التالي 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false التالي|1761 4 false   2 false 48 px true true المحتويات 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false المحتويات|1761 5 false   2 false 48 px false true الفهرس 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false الفهرس|1761 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true -1  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:55:12 E_Introduction philips 1139 08435f1d04e84155a552f3ad2c72f756 1762 true true true false 2 324944 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:55:12 4 Topic 1 0 1762 238 2           تهانينا على شرائك من Philips ومرحبًا بك إليها! لتستفيد بشكل كامل من الدعم الذي تقدمه Philips، سجّل منتجك على  www.philips.com/welcome.    35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2014-10-31T08:17:16 E_Introduction shavers 1139 4701ad0505bf4ee893a4ecbf56af8e0b 1763 true true true false 2 10958 Arjen Bezemer 2014-10-31T08:17:16 4 Topic 1 0 1763 239 2           يرجى قراءة دليل المستخدم هذا، فهو يتضمن معلومات عن مزايا آلة الحلاقة إلى جانب بعض التلميحات التي تجعل من الحلاقة عملية أكثر سهولة ومتعة.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-01-04T13:49:46 E_Replace shaving heads every two years 1142 a351998ca05a441f924f35bcd489e9d2 1764 true true true false 2 690400 Localizer Philips 2017-01-04T13:49:46 4 Topic 1 0 1764 258 2           للاستمتاع بأداء حلاقة مثالي، نوصي باستبدال رؤوس الحلاقة كل  عامين. استبدل رؤوس الحلاقة التالفة على الفور. احرص دائمًا على استبدال رؤوس الحلاقة  برؤوس حلاقة أصلية من فيليبس.    35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:51:48 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 bbe6bc5ce1ae479098fc3cdb8c157dc3 1768 true true true false 2 377574 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:51:48 4 Topic 1 0 1768 274 2           كن حذرًا، فشرائط البطارية حادة.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:51:54 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 1269a71dd08d452fb8b32d63ad7d4410 1777 true true true false 2 377578 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:51:54 4 Topic 1 0 1777 503 2           للحصول على أفضل نتيجة، ننصحك بالتشذيب المسبق للحيتك إذا لم تكن قد حلقت من 3 أيام أو أكثر.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2014-10-31T08:17:25 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 65baa2a5885a4a70989c009bfdda7b68 1785 true true true false 2 10980 Arjen Bezemer 2014-10-31T08:17:25 4 Topic 1 0 1785 583 2           أوقف تشغيل الجهاز.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-04T19:27:12 P_Socket for small plug 1148 e1ca478371924c0d9cb8dba40e3cc18a 1786 true true true false 2 322106 Localizer Philips 2016-02-04T19:27:12 4 Topic 1 0 1786 614 2           مقبس لمأخذ صغير   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2014-10-31T08:17:27 P_Small plug 1148 0223561ead0c4fb58e2fb2be54ce3ecb 1788 true true true false 2 10983 Arjen Bezemer 2014-10-31T08:17:27 4 Topic 1 0 1788 616 2           القابس الصغير   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-10T12:51:30 P_On/off button 1147 fbec604d878947b0bdb66ac2a4c2f570 1789 true true true false 2 327545 Localizer Philips 2016-02-10T12:51:30 4 Topic 1 0 1789 618 2           زر التشغيل/الإيقاف   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2014-10-31T08:17:33 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 6d7f2e33aac844d4a81b173b9eb45e20 1802 true true true false 2 10997 Arjen Bezemer 2014-10-31T08:17:33 4 Topic 1 0 1802 1363 2           اشحن البطارية قبل استخدامها لأول مرة وعندما تشير الشاشة إلى أن البطارية على وشك النفاد.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:52:04 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 5c1119ecf4c74ec587383e407713af40 1808 true true true false 2 377588 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:52:04 4 Topic 1 0 1808 1461 2           ضع قليلاً من الماء على  بشرتك.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:52:05 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 dd0a4caeb0a248b289df2bc492352ac9 1809 true true true false 2 377589 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:52:05 4 Topic 1 0 1809 1462 2           ضع رغوة حلاقة أو جيل حلاقة على  بشرتك.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:52:06 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 6d56434e65c044239b1c33eed4ad91dd 1810 true true true false 2 377590 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:52:06 4 Topic 1 0 1810 1463 2           اشطف وحدة الحلاقة تحت ماء  الصنبور لضمان انزلاقها بسلاسة على  البشرة.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2014-10-31T08:17:37 E_Dry your face 40 2e6f625cb9454dc2ab4e086110aa7236 1811 true true true false 2 11006 Arjen Bezemer 2014-10-31T08:17:37 4 Topic 1 0 1811 1464 2           جفف وجهك.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2014-10-31T08:17:50 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 f34b3f66c0a74c1dba0ff10655b69d38 1838 true true true false 2 11033 Arjen Bezemer 2014-10-31T08:17:50 4 Topic 1 0 1838 1509 2           وحدة الحلاقة التي تركب بالضغط   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2014-10-31T08:17:51 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 2c8552fa058d4c12838880668b6b997a 1841 true true true false 2 11036 Arjen Bezemer 2014-10-31T08:17:51 4 Topic 1 0 1841 1512 2           رمز قفل السفر   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:52:15 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 96231cbf9f0c4696850cf89a2296bafa 1874 true true true false 2 377599 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:52:15 4 Topic 1 0 1874 1588 2           تنبيه: كن حذرًا بشأن استخدام الماء الساخن. وتأكد دائمًا من أن الماء ليس ساخنًا للغاية حتى لا تصاب يداك بحروق.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:15 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 d41c6352224f4d96839434f5e348fff7 1875 true true true false 2 1763721 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:15 14 Topic 1 0 1875 1589 2           لا تقم أبدًا بتجفيف وحدة الحلاقة باستخدام منشفة أو منديل ورقي، لأن هذا قد يؤدي إلى تلف  رؤوس الحلاقة.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:55:26 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 dd08141d978c4104ae829fa3989632ef 1876 true true true false 2 377811 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:55:26 4 Topic 1 0 1876 1590 2           اشطف رأس الحلاقة أسفل ماء صنبور  ساخن.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:52:17 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 76e60f2db2e74cd5a2bb9d5153aed0ab 1877 true true true false 2 377601 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:52:17 4 Topic 1 0 1877 1591 2           اسحب حامل رؤوس الحلاقة من الجزء السفلي من  وحدة الحلاقة.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:41:30 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 19c92ce3f7504f35b6851aea96f24759 1878 true true true false 2 1011911 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:41:30 4 Topic 1 0 1878 1592 2           انفض المياه الزائدة بحرص ثم اترك حامل رأس الحلاقة في الهواء حتى يجف تمامًا.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:52:18 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 ffa9b190ae884746b022d17d78b4d0bd 1879 true true true false 2 377602 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:52:18 4 Topic 1 0 1879 1593 2           ركِّب حامل رؤوس الحلاقة بالجزء السفلي من وحدة الحلاقة ("صوت طقطقة" ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-28T13:11:30 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 cc7f9993c5114a929db2c1499b9616d5 1908 true true true false 2 1084466 Localizer Philips 2018-03-28T13:11:31 4 Topic 1 0 1908 1626 2           نظّف الشفرة والواقي أسفل مياه  الصنبور.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-28T13:11:31 E_Remove the shaving heads from the shaving head holder 1142 76e74ebb60a94c56984f664c4389de28 1909 true true true false 2 1084467 Localizer Philips 2018-03-28T13:11:31 4 Topic 1 0 1909 1627 2           أزل رؤوس الحلاقة من حامل  رؤوس الحلاقة. يتألف كل رأس حلاقة من شفرة وواقي.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-28T13:11:31 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 e2de33524b9d48d7ae28fc2adfdae08e 1910 true true true false 2 1084468 Localizer Philips 2018-03-28T13:11:31 4 Topic 1 0 1910 1628 2           ملاحظة: لا تقم بتنظيف أكثر من شفرة واحدة وواقٍ واحد في المرة، لأن جميعها مجموعات متوافقة. إذا وضعت إحدى الشفرات في واقي حلاقة خاطئ عن غير قصد، فقد يستغرق الأمر أسابيع عدة لاستعادة أداء الحلاقة الأمثل.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-01-04T13:49:47 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 c7227b2725b24560bd570b9607a50724 1911 true true true false 2 690401 Localizer Philips 2017-01-04T13:49:47 4 Topic 1 0 1911 1629 2           ضع الشفرة مجددًا في  الواقي.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:52:35 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 80c5d30b9be4427785716dd6ed4b0914 1912 true true true false 2 377620 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:52:35 4 Topic 1 0 1912 1630 2           ملاحظة: تأكد من ملاءمة الفتحات على كلا جانبي رؤوس الحلاقة مع الأجزاء البارزة في حامل رأس الحلاقة بدقة (راجع فصل "التنظيف والصيانة").   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:52:37 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 a0b4334af631420c84edf2f5f8cf0135 1913 true true true false 2 377621 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:52:37 4 Topic 1 0 1913 1631 2           ضع رؤوس الحلاقة بحامل  رؤوس الحلاقة.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:52:41 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 cd870299b61b4db1bc8254f7a6951b13 1926 true true true false 2 377625 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:52:41 4 Topic 1 0 1926 1646 2           أزل رؤوس الحلاقة من حامل  رؤوس الحلاقة.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:10 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 99a60cd2976f4db98866069ed9a3a3e7 1931 true true true false 2 1763695 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:10 14 Topic 1 0 1931 1655 2           اضغط على زر التشغيل/إيقاف التشغيل لمدة 3 ثوانٍ لاستخدام وضع قفل  السفر.    35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2014-10-31T08:18:35 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 95731f5851054d3b83aa36810c7fc678 1934 true true true false 2 11129 Arjen Bezemer 2014-10-31T08:18:35 4 Topic 1 0 1934 1658 2           اضغط على زر التشغيل/إيقاف التشغيل لمدة 3 ثوانٍ.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:12 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 c8c7a162b71a423cb23ab3552519b971 1951 true true true false 2 1763997 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:12 14 Topic 1 0 1951 1677 2           تخلص من رؤوس الحلاقة المستخدمة على الفور لتجنب اختلاطها برؤوس الحلاقة  الجديدة.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:55:29 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 18dd1142864541089d2a33281927ae51 1957 true true true false 2 377817 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:55:29 4 Topic 1 0 1957 1689 2           اشطف حامل رؤوس الحلاقة أسفل ماء صنبور  ساخن.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:41:34 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 be118963970041f9aa719bce0d5672d2 1959 true true true false 2 1011918 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:41:34 4 Topic 1 0 1959 1704 2           قم بتحريك رؤوس الحلاقة على بشرتك بحركات دائرية لقص جميع الشعر النامي في مختلف  الاتجاهات. اضغط قليلاً برفق للحصول على حلاقة دقيقة ومريحة.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:53:01 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 7b4f3f028f6c4e9bbd1c43bf160e2643 1961 true true true false 2 377644 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:53:01 4 Topic 1 0 1961 1708 2           ملاحظة: اشطف وحدة الحلاقة بانتظام حتى تظل تنزلق بسلاسة على  بشرتك.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:53:13 Introduction Shaving 39 fc1ffac0bf374023a2b29ba91e1eb884 1963 true true true false 2 377656 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:53:13 4 Topic 1 0 1963 237 2   مقدمة   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 3 false 0 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:53:14 Skin adaptation period 39 a938ac76512e48c3b0407be3ed73c12e 1967 true true true false 2 377658 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:53:14 4 Topic 1 0 1967 421 2   فترة تكيف الجلد   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:02:19 Important safety information 418 a3b777cf000e41d8b38a9fc49ab0ca3e 2019 true true true false 2 375720 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-17T15:19:07 4 Topic 1 0 2019 738 2   معلومات مهمة معنية بالسلامة   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   يُرجى قراءة هذه المعلومات المهمة بعناية قبل استخدام الجهاز والاحتفاظ بها للرجوع إليها في المستقبل.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 3 false 0 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:53:17 Shaving 63 9b4b310e97c54f46a15d74c218ef0d02 2028 true true true false 2 377662 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:53:17 4 Topic 1 0 2028 1702 2   الحلاقة   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-02-04T19:30:23 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 aeefcc9b54b34cc1afbf42e92319f4d9 2035 true true true false 2 720774 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:11:21 4 Topic 1 0 2035 938 2   قيود الضمان   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2014-10-31T08:19:17 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 b9fceeb66c2c455fad5bdc0e9605e40f 2036 true true true false 2 11231 Arjen Bezemer 2014-10-31T08:19:17 4 Topic 1 0 2036 937 2           لا تغطي بنود الضمان الدولي رؤوس الحلاقة (القواطع والحواجب) نظرًا لأنها عرضة للبلى.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:54:59 Danger 418 3a8df67cd4604a4caab23b776d58a774 2037 true true true false 2 372380 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:34:34 6 Topic 1 0 2037 1212 2   خطر   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:55:01 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 7277eb1ca2c244af81cf09e8f614d31d 2041 true true true false 2 324930 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:55:01 4 Topic 1 0 2041 1182 2           افحص الجهاز دائمًا قبل استخدامه. لا تستخدم الجهاز إذا تعرض للتلف، حيث قد تحدث إصابات. استبدل دائمًا الجزء التالف بنوع أصلي.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:55:03 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 1976de18dae34e2ebb496db90dbcd63c 2043 true true true false 2 324932 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:55:03 4 Topic 1 0 2043 1184 2           استخدم هذا الجهاز فقط للغرض المقصود منه كما هو موضح في دليل المستخدم.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:55:04 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 45dc28661e4f4494875b8befe7f468a0 2044 true true true false 2 324933 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:55:04 4 Topic 1 0 2044 1185 2           لأسباب صحية، يجب استخدام هذا الجهاز بواسطة شخص واحد فقط.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:55:05 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 527bcdd0b1a94a7ca0d482b295d073eb 2045 true true true false 2 324934 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:55:05 4 Topic 1 0 2045 1186 2           لا تستخدم مطلقًا الهواء المضغوط، أو وسائد التنظيف، أو العوامل المنظفة الكاشطة أو السوائل الشديدة مثل البترول أو الأسيتون لتنظيف الجهاز.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:55:06 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 2e2a1f17a4fb47538daf5402179d8a80 2046 true true true false 2 324935 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:55:06 4 Topic 1 0 2046 1217 2   المجالات الكهرومغناطيسية (EMF)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 3 false 0 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:55:06 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 0a17b5d6bae74599a8bc19d4a8c77d32 2047 true true true false 2 878371 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-08-31T10:45:14 4 Topic 1 0 2047 1187 2           هذا الجهاز الذي تقدمه <USR_PH_SHRT> يتوافق مع جميع المعايير واللوائح المعمول بها فيما يتعلق بالتعرض للمجالات الكهرومغناطيسية.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:55:07 General 137 949a215438ee4ffbaddc5c31ac9a134b 2048 true true true false 2 324937 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:55:07 4 Topic 1 0 2048 1218 2   أمور عامة   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 3 false 0 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T13:36:02 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 dcb13931c8694134bbb61add5e4bd63d 2049 true true true false 2 869265 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T13:36:02 4 Topic 1 0 2049 1188 2           تعد وحدة تزويد الطاقة مناسبة للجهد الكهربي الرئيسي الذي يتراوح من 100 إلى 240 فولت.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Janette Weishaupt 2014-10-29T11:45:07 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 5ec2d0a993564054a1897f3f4c754268 2627 true true true false 0 1585886 Marloes de Lange 2020-02-06T13:23:57 6 Topic 1 0 2627 -1 1           Press the release button to open the shaving  unit.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Janette Weishaupt 2014-10-29T11:54:06 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 b2e8a140626341348abeef5ae7013879 2640 true true true false 0 751547 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T17:01:00 6 Topic 1 0 2640 -1 1           Put the shaving heads back into the shaving  unit.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2014-10-30T17:49:35 P_Shaving head holder release button 1148 70cb319be14442b9b4e7010f2bca3104 2710 true true true false 0 1075033 Glenna Deiman 2018-03-14T17:17:30 6 Topic 1 0 2710 -1 1           Shaving head holder release button  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Janette Weishaupt 2014-11-03T13:37:26 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 36ba5030365e4f5a92415ad472458e4d 2739 true true true false 0 444300 Glenna Deiman 2016-04-27T18:53:26 6 Topic 1 0 2739 -1 1           Note: Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses of the shaving head holder.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Janette Weishaupt 2014-11-03T13:40:05 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 4d813a87c3e94f039b4cdf1e6d368780 2742 true true true false 0 752938 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T17:12:48 6 Topic 1 0 2742 -1 1           If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Janette Weishaupt 2014-11-03T14:22:38 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 6d9543a457a642608f9815d2f45261c2 2748 true true true false 0 751685 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T17:02:05 6 Topic 1 0 2748 -1 1           Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.   0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Janette Weishaupt 2014-11-03T14:49:25 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 420cb12279b24df0a1f123b201c47943 2752 true true true false 0 753346 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T17:17:30 6 Topic 1 0 2752 -1 1           Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Janette Weishaupt 2014-11-03T15:13:08 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 1af2c5c9d3a8466dba6651fb121b3165 2757 true true true false 0 622984 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-10-10T14:12:59 6 Topic 1 0 2757 -1 1           This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter with the appliance. If you are unable to solve the problem with the information below, visit  www.philips.com/support for a list of frequently asked questions or contact the Consumer Care Center in your country.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Maria Jesus AlonsoGimeno 2014-11-10T16:50:34 E_Note: 361 296dcb193cbc4b0586257a95f57f76d8 2900 true true true false 0 1351912 Ieva Datava 2019-05-17T11:11:39 6 Topic 1 0 2900 -1 1           Note:  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2014-11-10T17:04:55 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 fe1b063561d3473494d380657599b3a3 2908 true true true false 0 1819971 Abby Kooistra 2020-10-06T13:35:02 6 Topic 1 0 2908 -1 1           Press the release button on the shaving  unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving  unit.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Kees Keijser 2014-11-11T10:49:01 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 160cd0db6bba43c1a79e64d9048c6359 2956 true true true false 0 1172919 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T13:48:32 6 Topic 1 0 2956 -1 1           To buy accessories or spare parts, visit  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the international warranty leaflet for contact details).  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Kees Keijser 2014-11-14T14:07:24 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 ec8d71d87a04429c99c74dbbcf233d26 3360 true true true false 0 1418095 Abby Kooistra 2019-07-11T11:40:17 6 Topic 1 0 3360 -1 1           Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2014-11-19T20:48:41 Figure Template 4 3e423da06d0440f0a2279ee55c4e476f 3430 true true true true 0 823846 Harro DeJong 2017-06-22T10:08:04 11 Topic 1 0 3430 0 1             0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-12-03T17:28:35 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 4241c04392b54fe3bdb21630dc7fd462 3995 true true true false 0 124514 Marie-josé DeRoos 2015-08-13T15:19:12 6 Topic 1 0 3995 4099 1               40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-12-05T08:50:51 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 210a895991334171b1a1cf51b93d9b11 4100 true true true false 0 897255 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-09-21T15:04:09 6 Topic 1 0 4100 -1 1           This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with  normal household waste (2006/66/EC). Please take your product to an official collection point or a Philips service center to have a professional remove the rechargeable battery.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2014-12-10T15:27:55 This appliance is waterproof 217 4a98d19f6097455d8c2c158b770067d3 4369 true true true false 0 124550 Marie-josé DeRoos 2015-08-13T15:45:03 6 Topic 1 0 4369 -1 1           This appliance is  waterproof. It is suitable for use in the bath or shower and for cleaning under the tap. For safety reasons, the appliance can therefore only be used without cord.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2014-12-10T16:39:08 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 ebbe52e235b54d53a80989871555cdff 4370 true true true false 0 124538 Marie-josé DeRoos 2015-08-13T15:44:29 6 Topic 1 0 4370 4368 1           This appliance is  waterproof. It is suitable for use in the bath or shower and for cleaning under the tap. For safety reasons, the appliance can therefore only be used without cord.   40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2014-12-18T11:53:53 Recycling Brazil 114 2538e74128e642c2a2169ac474565d79 4527 true true true false 28 374974 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-16T14:55:36 11 Topic 1 0 4527 4526 28             ADVERTÊNCIA: Cuidados com a utilização e descarte de pilhas e baterias.  Não descarte as pilhas e baterias juntamente ao lixo doméstico. O descarte inadequado de pilhas e baterias pode representar riscos ao meio ambiente e à saúde humana. Para contribuir com a qualidade ambiental e com sua saúde, a Philips receberá pilhas e baterias comercializadas ou fornecidas com seus produtos após seu fim de vida, que serão encaminhadas à destinação ambientalmente correta. A Philips dispõe de pontos de coleta em Assistências Técnicas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Arjen Bezemer 2015-01-08T14:07:36 Title Page Template White 4 2348cb94fc3f454f80703a30e423680b 4812 true true true true 0 823839 Harro DeJong 2017-06-22T10:07:27 11 Topic 1 0 4812 0 1        0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   3430 Kees Keijser 2015-01-29T15:29:30 Recycling 2012_19_EU 114 de5196aaed764ce2a960e0adbbcabdc8 6961 true true true false 0 76841 Harro DeJong 2015-06-09T11:44:31 11 Topic 1 0 6961 3491 1             41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Kees Keijser 2015-01-29T15:30:25 Recyling 2006_66_EC 114 9ba895c3104a437897e0dbe6003fb449 6973 true true true false 0 244805 Glenna Deiman 2015-12-04T16:37:32 11 Topic 1 0 6973 3492 1             41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:01:19 E_Introduction philips 1139 54ec7aab731148d7bb35efa0222e96c9 25159 true true true false 25 317935 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:01:19 4 Topic 1 0 25159 238 25           Gratulerer med kjøpet og velkommen til Philips! Registrer produktet på  www.philips.com/welcome for å dra full nytte av støtten som Philips tilbyr.    35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:33:10 E_Introduction shavers 1139 1caf306d709d443687311e1017dd9728 25160 true true true false 25 404782 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:33:10 4 Topic 1 0 25160 239 25           Les denne brukerhåndboken nøye. Den inneholder informasjon om barbermaskinfunksjonene, og gir tips til hvordan du kan gjøre barberingen enklere og bedre.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:28 E_Replace shaving heads every two years 1142 469aa74e8c7a4c389f90dcc16bcc810d 25161 true true true false 25 404636 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:28 4 Topic 1 0 25161 258 25           Vi anbefaler deg å bytte skjæreenheten annethvert år for å få maksimal ytelse. Skift ut skadde skjærehoder umiddelbart. Skjærehodene må erstattes med originale skjærehoder fra Philips. Se  Bestille tilbehør for typenumre.    35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:28:27 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 e3ed36103d0642afa19fcfef019a43cc 25165 true true true false 25 404414 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:28:27 4 Topic 1 0 25165 274 25           Vær forsiktig! Batteristrimlene er skarpe.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:33:12 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 c21a86373f754ff4af2ba1b85982f9bf 25173 true true true false 25 404785 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:33:12 4 Topic 1 0 25173 503 25           Vi anbefaler at du forhåndstrimmer skjegget for å få det beste resultatet hvis du ikke har barbert deg på tre dager eller lenger.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:33:13 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 76ba4adb296c4b018e81ed9ef8125161 25179 true true true false 25 404787 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:33:13 4 Topic 1 0 25179 583 25           Slå av apparatet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:33:14 P_Socket for small plug 1148 e6f6cc6dda154f0e9df58c0aee185810 25180 true true true false 25 404788 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:33:14 4 Topic 1 0 25180 614 25           Uttak for liten kontakt   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:33:15 P_Small plug 1148 c64cc63ef4be436a8d76129c474a381f 25182 true true true false 25 404789 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:33:15 4 Topic 1 0 25182 616 25           Liten kontakt   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-18T17:08:55 P_On/off button 1147 7358631fff8a4795a7da215145e12c62 25183 true true true false 25 865838 Mariska van Ree 2017-08-11T16:00:12 4 Topic 1 0 25183 618 25           Av/på-knapp   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-02-12T11:35:50 E_This symbol on a product means that the product is covered by European Directive 114 076dce03c1ba451d9cc9e975675d0402 25186 true true true false 25 1678351 Tim Berga 2020-05-27T11:39:46 6 Topic 1 0 25186 634 25           Dette symbolet betyr at dette produktet ikke må avhendes i vanlig husholdningsavfall  (2012/19/EU).   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:33:18 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 06e1b707a8bd49018512d8ea1101d73e 25197 true true true false 25 404792 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:33:18 4 Topic 1 0 25197 1363 25           Du må lade barbermaskinen før du bruker den for første gang, og når displayet viser at batteriet nesten er tomt for strøm.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:28:30 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 2afd15e1d3ee4cf9b165ec23b2f9ee29 25202 true true true false 25 404425 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:28:30 4 Topic 1 0 25202 1461 25           Fukt  huden med litt vann.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:28:30 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 55fa336e04c14c9f9cae36bff77ca176 25203 true true true false 25 404426 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:28:30 4 Topic 1 0 25203 1462 25           Påfør  huden barberskum eller barbergel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:28:30 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 019d1c7a3f3a4f8ca42cb34788b25174 25204 true true true false 25 404427 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:28:30 4 Topic 1 0 25204 1463 25           Skyll skjæreenheten under  springen for å sikre at den glir mykt over  huden.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:33:21 E_Dry your face 40 4c9cd39bedba4009a922318c46434123 25205 true true true false 25 404795 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:33:21 4 Topic 1 0 25205 1464 25           Tørk ansiktet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:33:28 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 ddd7ac09e8fb47a5a8fc6d75187040d3 25229 true true true false 25 404803 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:33:28 4 Topic 1 0 25229 1509 25           Skjæreenhet som kan klikkes på   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:33:31 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 ebc750a269a04c5fb925d7364be4c949 25232 true true true false 25 404806 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:33:31 4 Topic 1 0 25232 1512 25           Symbol for transportlås   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:33:44 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 8ab2c152cf114aa5832cb49838ede290 25263 true true true false 25 404821 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:33:44 4 Topic 1 0 25263 1588 25           Forsiktig: Vær forsiktig med varmt vann. Pass på at vannet ikke er så varmt at du brenner deg.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:38 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 a189ca1ab8f943e48123b4be3297d4db 25264 true true true false 25 1760203 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:38 14 Topic 1 0 25264 1589 25           Aldri tørk skjæreenheten med et håndkle eller tørkepapir, da dette kan skade  skjærehodene.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:30 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 d2447f1077d4482884ff03849c5da7b6 25265 true true true false 25 404642 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:30 4 Topic 1 0 25265 1590 25           Skyll skjæreenheten under varmt vann fra  springen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:28:33 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 68c16f01700240ca9a2693e13c27ddf1 25266 true true true false 25 404437 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:28:33 4 Topic 1 0 25266 1591 25           Trekk skjærehodeholderen av den nedre delen av  skjæreenheten.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T14:16:28 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 51b51dedb24c42b680483c51b0879007 25267 true true true false 25 1019139 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T14:16:28 4 Topic 1 0 25267 1592 25           Rist forsiktig av overflødig vann, og la skjærehodeholderen lufttørke helt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:28:33 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 93fdee8a9be3415fac9a44ed2cb24a87 25268 true true true false 25 404438 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:28:33 4 Topic 1 0 25268 1593 25           Fest skjærehodeholderen på den nedre delen av skjæreenheten (du skal høre et klikk ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:25:52 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 dce4a8c814b94632a83b45aff34b20a8 25373 true true true false 37 197538 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:25:52 4 Topic 1 0 25373 634 37           สัญลักษณ์นี้หมายความว่าไม่ควรทิ้งผลิตภัณฑ์นี้รวมกับขยะภายในบ้านทั่วไปได้  (2012/19/EU)   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:25:53 Recycling 130 ab4bd339571443c5b3def55a60e0027f 25376 true true true false 37 197540 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:25:53 4 Topic 1 0 25376 1010 37   การรีไซเคิล   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-15T10:00:45 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 c77a5807db3349ba8bd37b72d8053482 25377 true true true false 37 712719 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-09T15:45:32 4 Topic 1 0 25377 918 37                 35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:25:53 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 c00ce89091754530a5b0dd46000abf67 25379 true true true false 37 197541 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:25:53 4 Topic 1 0 25379 934 37           ปฏิบัติตามกฏในประเทศของคุณสำหรับชุดผลิตภัณฑ์ไฟฟ้าและอิเล็กทรอนิกส์ รวมทั้งนำแบตเตอรี่ที่ชาร์จใหม่ได้ในแต่ละชุด การทิ้งอย่างถูกวิธีจะช่วยป้องกันไม่ให้เกิดผลกระทบต่อสิ่งแวดล้อมและสุขภาพของมนุษย์   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T12:12:00 Warranty and support 244 5883986b82234d8aacaac9346d33ef78 25380 true true true false 37 720703 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:04:44 4 Topic 1 0 25380 939 37   การรับประกันและสนับสนุน   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T12:12:00 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 adc33b71839a4be9bb1a3c979b68fd0b 25381 true true true false 37 573710 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T12:12:00 4 Topic 1 0 25381 940 37           หากคุณต้องการข้อมูลหรือการสนับสนุน โปรดเข้าชมเว็บไซต์  www.philips.com/support หรืออ่านข้อมูลจากเอกสารแผ่นพับที่แยกเฉพาะเกี่ยวกับการรับประกันทั่วโลก   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Arjen Bezemer 2015-03-03T21:19:29 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 1252d79cf6c84c54badd28049ce21c5d 25382 true true true false 37 720775 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:11:21 4 Topic 1 0 25382 938 37   ข้อจำกัดการรับประกัน   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Arjen Bezemer 2015-03-03T21:19:30 Danger 418 51d5444fee544f99a2812d45d423b30d 25383 true true true false 37 372381 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:34:35 6 Topic 1 0 25383 1212 37   อันตราย   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:14:19 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 4905602df0194fe691b257d4e61ced7a 25391 true true true false 37 417586 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:14:20 4 Topic 1 0 25391 1182 37               35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-03-03T21:19:35 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 9fc12d5131744f6a9f6131e207fc7dd0 25393 true true true false 37 46422 Arjen Bezemer 2015-03-03T21:19:35 4 Topic 1 0 25393 1184 37           ใช้อุปกรณ์เครื่องนี้ตามจุดประสงค์ของอุปกรณ์ตามที่แสดงไว้ในคู่มือผู้ใช้เท่านั้น   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-03-03T21:19:35 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 d9c467cdfb91436092275e57cec4e2b9 25394 true true true false 37 46423 Arjen Bezemer 2015-03-03T21:19:35 4 Topic 1 0 25394 1185 37           เพื่อสุขลักษณะที่ถูกต้อง ควรใช้อุปกรณ์เครื่องนี้โดยบุคคลเดียวเท่านั้น   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-03-03T21:19:36 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 0fda6fcf09f94d07988ce686678c60bf 25395 true true true false 37 46424 Arjen Bezemer 2015-03-03T21:19:36 4 Topic 1 0 25395 1186 37           ห้ามใช้ระบบอากาศอัด แผ่นใยขัด สารทำความสะอาดที่มีผงขัด หรือของเหลวที่เป็นอันตราย เช่น น้ำมันเบนซินหรืออะซิโตนในการทำความสะอาดอุปกรณ์   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Arjen Bezemer 2015-03-03T21:19:36 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 e686cf385b5f4288b48c2353ff079e56 25396 true true true false 37 46425 Arjen Bezemer 2015-03-03T21:19:36 4 Topic 1 0 25396 1217 37   สนามแม่เหล็กไฟฟ้า (EMF)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-03-03T21:19:37 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 91c05cdbe06a484e98be9d3e0ee327b6 25397 true true true false 37 878364 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-08-31T10:36:11 4 Topic 1 0 25397 1187 37           อุปกรณ์ <USR_PH_SHRT> เครื่องนี้สอดคล้องกับมาตรฐานและกฎข้อบังคับที่เกี่ยวข้องทั้งหมดเกี่ยวกับการสัมผัสกับสนามแม่เหล็กไฟฟ้า   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Arjen Bezemer 2015-03-03T21:19:37 General 137 aee247d785854564a6b12dc344c18aa3 25398 true true true false 37 46427 Arjen Bezemer 2015-03-03T21:19:37 4 Topic 1 0 25398 1218 37   ทั่วไป   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-19T12:05:16 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 a57f8b1d49b84a35b50d8cac0b88c737 25399 true true true false 37 846402 Localizer Philips 2017-07-19T12:05:16 4 Topic 1 0 25399 1188 37           ชุดอุปกรณ์นี้เหมาะสำหรับใช้กับแรงดันไฟฟ้าตั้งแต่ 100 ถึง 240 โวลต์   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Harro DeJong 2015-04-08T15:28:23 P_Battery charge indicator 300 495741a6ad324369aa3e362f04edf0eb 25888 true true true false 0 748019 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T16:02:05 6 Topic 1 0 25888 -1 1           Battery charge indicator  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Harro DeJong 2015-04-14T13:37:34 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 ca6cd725db5d4793b8cc0fd7fe8b5359 25940 true true true false 0 751696 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T17:02:13 6 Topic 1 0 25940 -1 1           To reset the replacement reminder, press and hold the on/off button for approx. 7  seconds.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T10:15:34 Recycling 130 f567b979efa5439b980bf0d2245122af 26026 true true true false 12 1963646 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T10:15:34 14 Topic 1 0 26026 1010 12   Kierrätys   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T14:59:54 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 5531aeaee97541bc8b29fb56a521a8d4 26027 true true true false 12 91251 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T14:59:54 4 Topic 1 0 26027 934 12           Noudata oman maasi sähkö- ja elektroniikkalaitteiden sekä akkujen ja paristojen kierrätystä ja hävittämistä koskevia sääntöjä. Asianmukainen hävittäminen auttaa ehkäisemään ympäristölle ja ihmisille koituvia haittavaikutuksia.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T10:15:35 Warranty and support (heading only) 244 d5da3ca7000f4af7b769862418e8760d 26028 true true true false 12 1963653 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T10:15:35 14 Topic 1 0 26028 939 12   Takuu ja tuki   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T10:15:35 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 4dfdf320085240ec8a4a66cc1fec0e37 26029 true true true false 12 1963654 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T10:15:35 14 Topic 1 0 26029 940 12           Jos haluat tukea tai lisätietoja, käy Philipsin verkkosivuilla osoitteessa  www.philips.com/support tai lue kansainvälinen takuulehtinen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-06-08T15:52:31 Recycling 130 75c48cc3c93740098718e48f62f1de52 26096 true true true false 7 75848 Localizer Philips 2015-06-08T15:52:31 4 Topic 1 0 26096 1010 7   Genanvendelse   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T14:59:24 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 18140de7076e4f6f91225473a9187073 26097 true true true false 7 91185 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T14:59:24 4 Topic 1 0 26097 934 7           Følg den nationale lovgivning om særskilt indsamling af elektriske og elektroniske produkter og genopladelige batterier. Korrekt bortskaffelse er med til at forhindre negativ påvirkning af miljøet og menneskers helbred.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:56:12 Warranty and support 244 76f65206c3134140b21503ca57acc6fd 26098 true true true false 7 720700 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:04:43 4 Topic 1 0 26098 939 7   Reklamationsret og support   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:56:13 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 9d4cc64ee16745a7b5e1a3793e1d729c 26099 true true true false 7 574319 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:56:13 4 Topic 1 0 26099 940 7           Hvis du har brug for hjælp eller support, bedes du besøge  www.philips.com/support eller læse i folderen om international garanti.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-04-14T17:17:45 Recycling 130 8708c33f75f241e187b3703dcdfeba05 26166 true true true false 25 747902 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-03-21T15:59:06 4 Topic 1 0 26166 1010 25   Resirkulering   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T15:00:27 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 920e8dc5af9747ee87e519d68b62fd95 26167 true true true false 25 91319 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T15:00:27 4 Topic 1 0 26167 934 25           Følg nasjonale bestemmelser om avfallsdeponering av elektriske og elektroniske produkter samt oppladbare batterier. Riktig avfallshåndtering bidrar til å forhindre negative konsekvenser for helse og miljø.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:54:55 Warranty and support 244 a8906d926bb64eefa7f1a261e285133f 26168 true true true false 25 720701 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:04:43 4 Topic 1 0 26168 939 25   Garanti og støtte   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:54:55 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 df8bf364c883444584bcf6fa0a37a895 26169 true true true false 25 574253 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:54:55 4 Topic 1 0 26169 940 25           Besøk  www.philips.com/support eller se det internasjonale garantiheftet for mer informasjon eller hjelp.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:11:24 Recycling 130 5799bc54d8564bfeb9e258f34bf513a8 26236 true true true false 36 78780 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:11:24 4 Topic 1 0 26236 1010 36   Återvinning   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T15:01:06 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 3781e5646b3444c7b702e6735622bb6d 26237 true true true false 36 91386 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T15:01:06 4 Topic 1 0 26237 934 36           Följ ditt lands regler för återvinning av elektriska och elektroniska produkter samt uppladdningsbara batterier. En korrekt hantering bidrar till att förhindra negativ påverkan på miljö och hälsa.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:54:33 Warranty and support 244 002623503a2a4b5f9d58ea26350f7b90 26238 true true true false 36 720702 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:04:44 4 Topic 1 0 26238 939 36   Garanti och support   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:54:33 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 83d8c61cdd4147b99460a6d736903747 26239 true true true false 36 574235 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:54:33 4 Topic 1 0 26239 940 36           Om du behöver information eller support kan du besöka  www.philips.com/support eller läsa den internationella garantibroschyren.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2015-04-15T14:29:32 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 6d0e584570484e26bc80c2b442f257c2 26546 true true true false 19 93460 Harro DeJong 2015-06-26T13:36:54 4 Topic 1 0 26546 634 19           Questo simbolo indica che il prodotto non può essere smaltito con i normali rifiuti domestici  (2012/19/UE).   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2015-04-15T14:54:32 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 8ce2f291a8ac45dda83b1b9497bca985 26548 true true true false 0 56286 Gerderike Leemburg 2015-04-30T12:07:55 6 Topic 1 0 26548 4099 19                 35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-09-29T09:17:22 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 11ade4051b55468bbf1bab9610983c45 26549 true true true false 19 903505 Localizer Philips 2017-09-29T09:17:22 4 Topic 1 0 26549 4100 19           Questo simbolo indica che il prodotto contiene una batteria ricaricabile incorporata che non deve essere smaltita con i  normali rifiuti domestici (2006/66/CE). Vi invitiamo a recarvi presso un punto di smaltimento ufficiale o un centro di assistenza Philips per far rimuovere la batteria ricaricabile da un professionista.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2015-04-15T15:05:43 There are two situations in which you can return your old product to a retailer (Italy)  114 d5189671c7124c349a094c15a230e923 26550 true true true false 19 517479 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-06-27T12:44:01 11 Topic 1 0 26550 4529 19           Ci sono due situazioni in cui potete restituire gratuitamente il prodotto vecchio a un rivenditore: Quando acquistate un prodotto nuovo, potete restituire un prodotto simile al rivenditore.  Se non acquistate un prodotto nuovo, potete restituire prodotti con dimensioni inferiori a 25 cm (lunghezza, altezza e larghezza) ai rivenditori con superficie dedicata alla vendita di prodotti elettrici ed elettronici superiore ai 400 m 2.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry Italy 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2015-04-15T16:19:08 In all other cases, follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products (Italy) 114 7ea29c8946a646deb0a62626c3cebcb7 26556 true true true false 19 732897 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-03-06T16:41:43 11 Topic 1 0 26556 4530 19           In tutti gli altri casi, attenetevi alle normative di raccolta differenziata dei prodotti elettrici, elettronici e delle batterie ricaricabili in vigore nel vostro paese: un corretto smaltimento consente di evitare conseguenze negative per l’ambiente e la salute.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry Italy 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-25T07:59:56 Recycling 130 db4d24db412f4da1af6b111bc0415b08 26562 true true true false 19 1969466 Ieva Datava 2021-02-25T07:59:56 14 Topic 1 0 26562 1010 19   Riciclaggio   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:28:11 Warranty and support (heading only) 244 c7301de8c82e434d9abf7dfb82bede61 26800 true true true false 6 1964292 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:28:11 14 Topic 1 0 26800 939 6   Záruka a podpora   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:28:11 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 03d741d96fef4cd3a5e70327cf958e46 26801 true true true false 6 1964293 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:28:11 14 Topic 1 0 26801 940 6           Potřebujete-li další informace či podporu, navštivte web  www.philips.com/support nebo si prostudujte záruční list s mezinárodní platností.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-01-25T07:49:48 Warranty and support (heading only) 244 184c46685d7146ec84a5495d0a83c224 26868 true true true false 45 1033922 Localizer Philips 2018-01-25T07:49:48 4 Topic 1 0 26868 939 45   Jamstvo in podpora   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-25T07:49:49 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 d8aa16a5a87043cb8498878efdaba7f5 26869 true true true false 45 1033923 Localizer Philips 2018-01-25T07:49:49 4 Topic 1 0 26869 940 45           Če potrebujete informacije ali podporo, obiščite  www.philips.com/support ali preberite mednarodni garancijski list.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T11:28:07 Warranty and support (heading only) 244 0ac38a7a43e84462b4de97f2a8b47b4a 26936 true true true false 29 1963845 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T11:28:07 14 Topic 1 0 26936 939 29   Garanţie şi asistenţă   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T11:28:07 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 dfa479d54460400fa0ab64612a68e0ef 26937 true true true false 29 1963846 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T11:28:07 14 Topic 1 0 26937 940 29           Dacă aveţi nevoie de informaţii sau de asistenţă, vă rugăm să vizitaţi  www.philips.com/support sau să consultaţi broşura de garanţie internaţională.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-23T13:00:27 Warranty and support (heading only) 244 f2d183cf8a4a4011aff07bcada99a92b 27004 true true true false 26 1968109 Ieva Datava 2021-02-23T13:00:27 14 Topic 1 0 27004 939 26   Gwarancja i pomoc techniczna   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-23T13:00:27 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 1a8f1783c77147c2a553039b7ff6d7a4 27005 true true true false 26 1968110 Ieva Datava 2021-02-23T13:00:27 14 Topic 1 0 27005 940 26           Jeśli potrzebujesz pomocy lub dodatkowych informacji, odwiedź stronę  www.philips.com/support lub zapoznaj się z treścią międzynarodowej gwarancji.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-06-08T14:24:33 Warranty and support 244 c7e7cc2caa35482ea37d21ce0324821f 27072 true true true false 32 720716 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:04:51 4 Topic 1 0 27072 939 32   保固與支援   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-08T14:24:33 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 08d564021260435294cd690beead3004 27073 true true true false 32 909729 Marijke Semmelink 2017-10-13T10:35:49 0 Topic 1 0 27073 940 32           如需資訊或支援，請造訪： www.philips.com/support，或參閱全球保固說明書。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:43:48 Warranty and support (heading only) 244 b031ba1008ca4be7bda7556a3ff9912d 27142 true true true false 27 1962664 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:43:48 14 Topic 1 0 27142 939 27   Garantia e assistência   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:43:49 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 b370b2efefe042feaef5ed80cda6fda7 27143 true true true false 27 1962665 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:43:49 14 Topic 1 0 27143 940 27           Se precisar de informações ou assistência, visite  www.philips.com/support ou leia o folheto da garantia internacional.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-06-08T14:24:45 Warranty and support 244 af25ebc4bf7747f3978a5061d3b4ca5f 27210 true true true false 28 720713 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:04:50 4 Topic 1 0 27210 939 28   Garantia e suporte   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-08T14:24:45 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 39644775646d4f0bb763e284352916a0 27211 true true true false 28 496834 Localizer Philips 2016-06-08T14:24:45 4 Topic 1 0 27211 940 28           Caso você precise obter informações ou suporte, visite o site  www.philips.com/support ou leia o folheto de garantia internacional.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T14:35:42 Warranty and support (heading only) 244 aed03bd63cd0465f8376f4e2d50ef2a9 27278 true true true false 35 1962936 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T14:35:42 14 Topic 1 0 27278 939 35   Garantía y asistencia   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T14:35:42 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 79bde7e73b5f4c449466cd06111acaf9 27279 true true true false 35 1962937 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T14:35:42 14 Topic 1 0 27279 940 35           Si necesita asistencia o información, visite  www.philips.com/support o lea el folleto de garantía internacional.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:33:36 Warranty and support 244 4b81f0b712974d869114e321d6c0ada1 27346 true true true false 42 720711 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:04:49 4 Topic 1 0 27346 939 42   Garantía y asistencia   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-02-13T07:56:13 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 a76d8ddada5846afaf53ea0b79866289 27347 true true true false 42 1289159 Abby Kooistra 2019-02-13T07:56:29 4 Topic 1 0 27347 940 42           Si necesitás información o asistencia, visitá  www.philips.com/support o leé el folleto de garantía internacional.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:54:22 Warranty and support 244 f3d3b26ef1244e5082e3af9032932395 27414 true true true false 38 1051211 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-02-19T10:01:19 4 Topic 1 0 27414 939 38   Garanti ve destek   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:54:22 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 8422f01d1dcc499b87d281948b3de9ae 27415 true true true false 38 574225 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:54:22 4 Topic 1 0 27415 940 38           Bilgi veya desteğe ihtiyaç duyarsanız, lütfen  www.philips.com/support adresini ziyaret edin veya uluslararası garanti kitapçığını okuyun.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-08-29T08:49:36 Warranty and support (heading only) 244 765cd4d9b4aa4370b9fc348d80b242f8 27957 true true true false 11 876935 Localizer Philips 2017-08-29T08:49:36 4 Topic 1 0 27957 939 11   ضمانت نامه و پشتیبانی   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-02-14T14:49:47 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 499b25b85a6b407291a961e83d9f1ee2 27958 true true true false 11 1047955 Localizer Philips 2018-02-14T14:49:47 4 Topic 1 0 27958 940 11           اگر به اطلاعات یا پشتیبانی نیاز دارید، لطفاً از  www.philips.com/support دیدن کنید یا دفترچه ضمانتنامه بینالمللی را بخوانید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-03-01T06:27:37 Warranty and support (heading only) 244 943be6a654f7439981f039506a0adef3 28025 true true true false 13 1971214 Ieva Datava 2021-03-01T06:27:37 14 Topic 1 0 28025 939 13   Garantie et assistance   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-03-01T06:27:37 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 4581d7f12ac54acc80471eb89920c9f1 28026 true true true false 13 1971215 Ieva Datava 2021-03-01T06:27:37 14 Topic 1 0 28026 940 13           Si vous avez besoin d'une assistance ou d'informations supplémentaires, consultez le site Web  www.philips.com/support ou lisez le dépliant sur la garantie internationale.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Harro DeJong 2015-04-24T10:12:56 E_Place the retaining rings 1141 c88b56ad6c99438faeb388173fc60beb 28272 true true true false 0 156215 Janette Weishaupt 2015-09-02T10:56:26 6 Topic 1 0 28272 -1 1           Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving head holder and turn them clockwise ('click').  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Harro DeJong 2015-04-24T10:15:19 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 2b07e6ffb1c747fe95bb6fb5f8d0d80a 28273 true true true false 0 641793 Glenna Deiman 2016-11-03T16:19:54 6 Topic 1 0 28273 -1 1           Note: Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. Do not place the shaving head holder on a surface, as this may cause damage to the shaving heads.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Harro DeJong 2015-04-24T10:49:46 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 79e631d1e3e047dc932b8761b8442e6a 28275 true true true false 0 156204 Janette Weishaupt 2015-09-02T10:55:51 6 Topic 1 0 28275 -1 1           Close the shaving head holder ('click').  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-09T08:16:25 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 e678c28aa88340a0bc6540a1650c371b 28409 true true true false 2 1538936 Ieva Datava 2019-12-09T08:16:25 14 Topic 1 0 28409 634 2           يعني هذا الرمز ضرورة عدم التخلص من هذا المنتج مع المخلفات المنزلية العادية  (2012/19/EU).   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2019-12-09T08:16:25 Recycling 130 06663602153740bfbf663f166cc8f232 28442 true true true false 2 1538933 Ieva Datava 2019-12-09T08:16:25 14 Topic 1 0 28442 1010 2   إعادة التدوير   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:03:00 P_Socket for small plug 1148 2d03f1ac9c334412b2cd1b6b7e4c5421 28534 true true true false 7 77807 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:03:00 4 Topic 1 0 28534 614 7           Lille strømstik   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:03:00 P_On/off button 1147 31b2cfff332f44ce9253edb776e122f2 28536 true true true false 7 77809 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:03:00 4 Topic 1 0 28536 618 7           On/off-knap   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:03:01 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 1ab2fa38a9f54718a1a88d8a63bd8aab 28537 true true true false 7 77810 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:03:01 4 Topic 1 0 28537 634 7           Dette symbol betyder, at dette produkt ikke må bortskaffes sammen med almindeligt husholdningsaffald  (2012/19/EU).   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:03:09 Important safety information 418 63de598f5221419db66afba554e3807b 28570 true true true false 7 375719 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-17T15:19:05 4 Topic 1 0 28570 738 7   Vigtige sikkerhedsoplysninger   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Læs disse vigtige oplysninger omhyggeligt igennem, inden apparatet tages i brug, og gem dem til eventuel senere brug.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:03:10 Danger 418 cd319eac51194dff804364ff6dc3b4ea 28574 true true true false 7 372382 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:34:37 6 Topic 1 0 28574 1212 7   Fare      35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:03:11 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 6699e12379bf468ea65fc3d71c24f534 28579 true true true false 7 77852 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:03:11 4 Topic 1 0 28579 1217 7   Elektromagnetiske felter (EMF)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:03:12 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 8ffb04084b91474e8c5fb7bbf08db2de 28580 true true true false 7 878965 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-08-31T14:55:11 4 Topic 1 0 28580 1187 7           Dette <USR_PH_SHRT>-apparat overholder alle branchens gældende standarder og regler angående eksponering for elektromagnetiske felter.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:03:50 P_Socket for small plug 1148 17e4ae4057174b4c917c442f85d07f0f 28670 true true true false 8 77910 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:03:50 4 Topic 1 0 28670 614 8           Aansluiting voor kleine stekker   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-15T14:38:15 P_On/off button 1147 1ac58ad52fb0429a8a4faff9ab2e8a30 28672 true true true false 8 1076697 Localizer Philips 2018-03-15T14:38:15 4 Topic 1 0 28672 618 8           Aan-uitknop   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-18T12:42:46 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 48a91349cc6f4db8b4e975e0d0c5a462 28673 true true true false 8 84934 Localizer Philips 2015-06-18T12:42:46 4 Topic 1 0 28673 634 8           Dit symbool betekent dat dit product niet samen met het gewone huishoudelijke afval mag worden weggegooid  (2012/19/EU).   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:04:00 Important safety information 418 b13481e65c244f6bb7e6077fe8da8699 28707 true true true false 8 375715 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-17T15:18:59 4 Topic 1 0 28707 738 8   Belangrijke veiligheidsinformatie   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Lees deze belangrijke informatie zorgvuldig door voordat u het apparaat gaat gebruiken en bewaar de informatie om de aanwijzingen later opnieuw te kunnen raadplegen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T15:04:43 Recycling 130 065c3b20426248b8a192d0544063552e 28709 true true true false 8 1963096 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T15:04:43 14 Topic 1 0 28709 1010 8   Recyclen   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T15:04:44 Warranty and support (heading only) 244 a98b255a49384bd48e40570bb6f042e0 28712 true true true false 8 1963109 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T15:04:44 14 Topic 1 0 28712 939 8   Garantie en ondersteuning   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T15:04:44 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 66a7a44dc7a8492fb81d02e87af1192c 28713 true true true false 8 1963111 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T15:04:44 14 Topic 1 0 28713 940 8           Hebt u informatie of ondersteuning nodig, ga dan naar  www.philips.com/support of lees de internationale garantieverklaring.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:04:02 Danger 418 fdb0feebdb814e8eb978d22205bf17ea 28714 true true true false 8 372383 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:34:38 6 Topic 1 0 28714 1212 8   Gevaar      35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T13:43:52 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 1fe31e3560eb49df913158d03e07aa0d 28719 true true true false 8 1962827 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T13:43:52 14 Topic 1 0 28719 1217 8   Elektromagnetische velden (EMV)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T13:43:53 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 a4a959ec91dc46a7a20897a0a973150b 28720 true true true false 8 1962828 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T13:43:53 14 Topic 1 0 28720 1187 8           Dit <USR_PH_SHRT> apparaat voldoet aan alle toepasselijke richtlijnen en voorschriften met betrekking tot blootstelling aan elektromagnetische velden.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T12:01:42 P_Socket for small plug 1148 5b54791062fa4a148e22b94da6fcff89 28810 true true true false 10 96689 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T12:01:42 4 Topic 1 0 28810 614 10           Väikese pistiku pesa   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T12:01:43 P_On/off button 1147 50fc478764a846498706b6b6712426fe 28812 true true true false 10 96691 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T12:01:43 4 Topic 1 0 28812 618 10           Toitenupp   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T12:33:55 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 921d13843c5c49d8aec1a61edc658880 28813 true true true false 10 63195 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T12:33:55 4 Topic 1 0 28813 634 10           See sümbol tähendab, et seda toodet ei tohi visata tavaliste olmejäätmete hulka  (2012/19/EL).   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T12:01:51 Important safety information 418 2798788b8413473291515baf5e694926 28847 true true true false 10 375716 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-17T15:19:01 4 Topic 1 0 28847 738 10   Tähtis ohutusteave   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Enne seadme kasutamist lugege oluline teave hoolikalt läbi ja hoidke see edaspidiseks alles.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T14:39:03 Recycling 130 df789e713f76454ba5a1a901ffae1938 28849 true true true false 10 1964467 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T14:39:03 14 Topic 1 0 28849 1010 10   Taaskasutus   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T14:39:05 Warranty and support (heading only) 244 b412b33a9e4e426a8bda5027253820d8 28852 true true true false 10 1964474 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T14:39:05 14 Topic 1 0 28852 939 10   Garantii ja tootetugi   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T14:39:05 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 7e1e982dba314b3cb1868815b6165da8 28853 true true true false 10 1964475 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T14:39:05 14 Topic 1 0 28853 940 10           Kui vajate teavet või abi, külastage Philipsi veebilehte  www.philips.com/support või lugege läbi üleilmne garantiileht.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T12:34:33 Danger 418 855fdfdd5fd049af95beae482d4b10cc 28854 true true true false 10 372384 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:34:39 6 Topic 1 0 28854 1212 10   Oht      35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:28:02 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 364acbd08d1a4b2c91192e328470274a 28859 true true true false 10 1964257 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:28:02 14 Topic 1 0 28859 1217 10   Elektromagnetväljad (EMF)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:28:02 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 52c05bfa7d5b488a95097f0acc63b393 28860 true true true false 10 1964258 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:28:02 14 Topic 1 0 28860 1187 10           Käesolev <USR_PH_SHRT> seade on vastavuses kõigi elektromagnetvälja mõju alla sattumist käsitlevate standardite ja määrustega.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:04:45 P_Socket for small plug 1148 9a54dff874244addb37048b7e23d3147 28950 true true true false 12 78015 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:04:45 4 Topic 1 0 28950 614 12           Liitäntä pienelle liittimelle   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:04:46 P_On/off button 1147 3e7f2eb67fc94ea58bb1ec75f20caa8b 28952 true true true false 12 78017 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:04:46 4 Topic 1 0 28952 618 12           Virtapainike   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:04:46 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 02968a809a7c4f9caa88e6d3621da892 28953 true true true false 12 78018 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:04:46 4 Topic 1 0 28953 634 12           Tämä merkki tarkoittaa sitä, että tätä tuotetta ei saa hävittää tavallisen kotitalousjätteen mukana  (2012/19/EU).   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:04:55 Important safety information 418 09f74004883c4be8b11fab86df7252c2 28986 true true true false 12 375717 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-17T15:19:02 4 Topic 1 0 28986 738 12   Tärkeitä turvallisuustietoja   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Lue nämä tärkeät tiedot huolellisesti ennen laitteen ensimmäistä käyttökertaa ja säilytä ne vastaisen varalle.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:04:57 Danger 418 6ddfe53088864a75a7619a80f584d683 28990 true true true false 12 372385 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:34:40 6 Topic 1 0 28990 1212 12   Vaara      35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T10:24:29 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 c7db63663fe54c1abc025438af1df57a 28995 true true true false 12 1963701 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T10:24:29 14 Topic 1 0 28995 1217 12   Sähkömagneettiset kentät (EMF)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T10:24:29 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 6a0ba8505f9d426bb95d3ed2fec5ef60 28996 true true true false 12 1963702 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T10:24:29 14 Topic 1 0 28996 1187 12           Tämä <USR_PH_SHRT>-laite vastaa kaikkia sähkömagneettisia kenttiä (EMF) koskevia standardeja ja säännöksiä.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:05:34 P_Socket for small plug 1148 430d8086fe2c403d970549b43eacbf60 29086 true true true false 13 78120 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:05:34 4 Topic 1 0 29086 614 13           Prise pour petite fiche   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:05:34 P_On/off button 1147 a44a1a42d61249ccb992357e5fbdef71 29088 true true true false 13 78122 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:05:34 4 Topic 1 0 29088 618 13           Bouton marche/arrêt   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-18T12:44:03 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 45a298e7144541fbbb6af480b67f53fc 29089 true true true false 13 712768 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-09T15:51:04 4 Topic 1 0 29089 634 13           Ce symbole signifie que ce produit ne doit pas être jeté avec les déchets ménagers  (2012/19/EU).   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:05:45 Important safety information 418 f382a4e89d7544738521cc481596f921 29122 true true true false 13 375718 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-17T15:19:04 4 Topic 1 0 29122 738 13   Informations de sécurité importantes   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Lisez attentivement ces informations importantes avant d'utiliser l'appareil et conservez-les pour un usage ultérieur.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-03-01T06:27:35 Recycling 130 006580c77bc842158372538936e6eb73 29123 true true true false 13 1971207 Ieva Datava 2021-03-01T06:27:35 14 Topic 1 0 29123 1010 13   Recyclage   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:05:47 Danger 418 dea2b24c89974d79a9765286ee6b53f6 29126 true true true false 13 372386 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:34:41 6 Topic 1 0 29126 1212 13   Danger      35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-03-01T12:42:28 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 5c795da8a21d410fa598497b2dc920ee 29131 true true true false 13 1971560 Ieva Datava 2021-03-01T12:42:28 14 Topic 1 0 29131 1217 13   Champs électromagnétiques (CEM)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-03-01T12:42:28 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 58853aec1bdb4192930ba6c86ff8df1b 29132 true true true false 13 1971561 Ieva Datava 2021-03-01T12:42:28 14 Topic 1 0 29132 1187 13           Cet appareil <USR_PH_SHRT> est conforme à toutes les normes et à tous les règlements applicables relatifs à l'exposition aux champs électromagnétiques.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-03T09:29:34 P_Socket for small plug 1148 60c63f8ea14d49d4845e44dd37f5d285 29222 true true true false 15 1675030 Abby Kooistra 2020-05-25T07:20:59 14 Topic 1 0 29222 614 15           Buchse für den Gerätestecker   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:06:20 P_On/off button 1147 00e4b76b1f484d26a917ca6f3a863e68 29224 true true true false 15 78206 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:06:20 4 Topic 1 0 29224 618 15           Ein-/Ausschalter   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-06T08:46:34 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 0e04024e0c834431893a76e9ebf05c89 29225 true true true false 15 1537188 Ieva Datava 2019-12-06T08:46:34 14 Topic 1 0 29225 634 15           Dieses Symbol bedeutet, dass das Produkt nicht mit dem normalen Hausmüll entsorgt werden kann  (2012/19/EU).   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:06:29 Important safety information 418 fe2f317b02a0445f824434c24e004a18 29259 true true true false 15 2100061 Janette Weishaupt 2021-07-05T13:31:26 4 Topic 1 0 29259 738 15   Wichtige Sicherheitsinformationen   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Lesen Sie diese wichtigen Informationen vor dem Gebrauch des Geräts aufmerksam durch und bewahren Sie sie für eine spätere Verwendung auf.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T12:25:13 Recycling 130 a48be657d58542dd96e55bdc5016b31c 29261 true true true false 15 1961374 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T12:25:13 14 Topic 1 0 29261 1010 15   Recycling   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T12:25:15 Warranty and support (heading only) 244 da568cb23f7245a289d0d7446ca2ab0a 29264 true true true false 15 1961381 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T12:25:15 14 Topic 1 0 29264 939 15   Garantie und Support   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T12:25:15 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 1f9c973c08ea4f04a202f2da1f30b3e6 29265 true true true false 15 1961382 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T12:25:15 14 Topic 1 0 29265 940 15           Für Unterstützung und weitere Informationen besuchen Sie die Philips Website unter  www.philips.com/support, oder lesen Sie die internationale Garantieschrift.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:06:30 Danger 418 25196f5b93a64f2cac28662fba9eaa8b 29266 true true true false 15 372387 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:34:43 6 Topic 1 0 29266 1212 15   Gefahr      35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:27:30 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 7fa17139cac6479caae967b79eddb353 29271 true true true false 15 1964122 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:27:30 14 Topic 1 0 29271 1217 15   Elektromagnetische Felder (EMF)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:27:30 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 b6a3caa0847c494aa9784cf33dd70210 29272 true true true false 15 1964123 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:27:30 14 Topic 1 0 29272 1187 15           Dieses <USR_PH_SHRT> Gerät erfüllt sämtliche Normen und Vorschriften bezüglich der Gefährdung durch elektromagnetische Felder.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:07:03 P_Socket for small plug 1148 6f974868cc184ef5963c8c43befd4b9d 29362 true true true false 16 78288 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:07:03 4 Topic 1 0 29362 614 16           Υποδοχή για μικρό βύσμα   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:07:04 P_On/off button 1147 303766750a464ba1ba3f9b6b6feaf276 29364 true true true false 16 78290 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:07:04 4 Topic 1 0 29364 618 16           Κουμπί ενεργοποίησης/απενεργοποίησης   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:07:04 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 1b1b202173ee4cb98b3a2434ae7c970a 29365 true true true false 16 78291 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:07:04 4 Topic 1 0 29365 634 16           Αυτό το σύμβολο υποδεικνύει ότι το παρόν προϊόν δεν πρέπει να απορριφθεί μαζί με τα συνηθισμένα οικιακά σας απορρίμματα  (2012/19/ΕΕ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:07:13 Important safety information 418 044565ee3b8048549b5fc77f892a3369 29399 true true true false 16 375708 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-17T15:18:49 4 Topic 1 0 29399 738 16   Σημαντικές πληροφορίες για την ασφάλεια   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Διαβάστε αυτές τις σημαντικές πληροφορίες προσεκτικά πριν χρησιμοποιήσετε τη συσκευή και φυλάξτε τις για μελλοντική αναφορά.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:07:13 Recycling 130 47caa74b5bbb4bf996ebceefc4b990e8 29401 true true true false 16 78324 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:07:13 4 Topic 1 0 29401 1010 16   Ανακύκλωση   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:55:49 Warranty and support 244 26d2552b9d7f4c64af75e1bbc4ff37d3 29404 true true true false 16 720728 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:05:28 4 Topic 1 0 29404 939 16   Εγγύηση και υποστήριξη   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:55:50 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 bc6cc52312614486b231cbfa6ca074bf 29405 true true true false 16 574300 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:55:50 4 Topic 1 0 29405 940 16           Αν χρειάζεστε πληροφορίες ή υποστήριξη, επισκεφτείτε τον ιστότοπο  www.philips.com/support ή διαβάστε το φυλλάδιο της διεθνούς εγγύησης.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:07:15 Danger 418 603434a4bc064425aabca86cbbcf38b4 29406 true true true false 16 607579 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-09-12T14:00:55 6 Topic 1 0 29406 1212 16   Κίνδυνος      35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:07:15 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 c6b8f4ce4f0140a7aec31c5e3844c418 29411 true true true false 16 78331 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:07:15 4 Topic 1 0 29411 1217 16   Ηλεκτρομαγνητικά πεδία (EMF)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T12:41:56 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 1b460ffa01c54381bfc0bbdead44ba92 29412 true true true false 16 878883 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-08-31T14:16:24 4 Topic 1 0 29412 1187 16           Αυτή η συσκευή <USR_PH_SHRT> συμμορφώνεται με όλα τα ισχύοντα πρότυπα και τους κανονισμούς σχετικά με την έκθεση σε ηλεκτρομαγνητικά πεδία.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:07:48 P_Socket for small plug 1148 ecbd60c563504ab58172e82b6a21b620 29502 true true true false 19 78372 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:07:48 4 Topic 1 0 29502 614 19           Presa spinotto   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-15T11:25:01 P_On/off button 1147 3595438a678e47518f50bd2b4f117550 29504 true true true false 19 1076055 Localizer Philips 2018-03-15T11:25:01 4 Topic 1 0 29504 618 19           Pulsante on/off   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:07:58 Important safety information 418 b01829a85c46440698825a7924720aaf 29538 true true true false 19 375709 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-17T15:18:50 4 Topic 1 0 29538 738 19   Informazioni di sicurezza importanti   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Prima di utilizzare l'apparecchio, leggete attentamente queste informazioni importanti e conservatele per eventuali riferimenti futuri.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-25T07:59:57 Warranty and support (heading only) 244 b658c09c767043e1bcd5464505c721e9 29541 true true true false 19 1969473 Ieva Datava 2021-02-25T07:59:57 14 Topic 1 0 29541 939 19   Garanzia e assistenza   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-25T07:59:57 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 e60bb371667743f7af4284e38e1d96a2 29542 true true true false 19 1969474 Ieva Datava 2021-02-25T07:59:57 14 Topic 1 0 29542 940 19           Per assistenza o informazioni, visitate il sito Web all'indirizzo  www.philips.com/support oppure leggete l'opuscolo della garanzia internazionale.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:08:00 Danger 418 7c49450ace55403d9f0b0f93c615bec2 29543 true true true false 19 372389 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:34:45 6 Topic 1 0 29543 1212 19   Pericolo      35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-24T16:37:26 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 9d4ecc3152e944c1a1eef186d1d9dcf6 29548 true true true false 19 1969324 Ieva Datava 2021-02-24T16:37:26 14 Topic 1 0 29548 1217 19   Campi elettromagnetici (EMF)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-24T16:37:26 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 9c1283e19c2645929169b16c3062436d 29549 true true true false 19 1969325 Ieva Datava 2021-02-24T16:37:26 14 Topic 1 0 29549 1187 19           Questo apparecchio <USR_PH_SHRT> è conforme a tutti gli standard e alle norme applicabili relativi all'esposizione a campi elettromagnetici.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:08:39 Important safety information 418 c9258a16304043b38b06b0b652fde068 29671 true true true false 25 398704 Harro DeJong 2016-03-29T14:07:17 4 Topic 1 0 29671 738 25   Viktig sikkerhetsinformasjon   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Les denne viktige informasjonen nøye før du bruker apparatet, og ta vare på den for senere referanse.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:08:40 Danger 418 494ab22d43db42bda037c76ede7dd7a8 29675 true true true false 25 372390 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:34:45 6 Topic 1 0 29675 1212 25   Fare      35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:08:41 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 fa03797978644e54bbffe6c7b68b6e50 29680 true true true false 25 78491 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:08:41 4 Topic 1 0 29680 1217 25   Elektromagnetiske felt (EMF)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T12:46:06 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 fd04e14048544dd6821b91bda7e72664 29681 true true true false 25 878959 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-08-31T14:55:01 4 Topic 1 0 29681 1187 25           Dette <USR_PH_SHRT>-apparatet overholder alle aktuelle standarder og forskrifter for eksponering for elektromagnetiske felt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:09:17 P_Socket for small plug 1148 689a251291ef4878a6909a983b589374 29771 true true true false 27 78532 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:09:17 4 Topic 1 0 29771 614 27           Tomada para ficha pequena   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:09:17 P_On/off button 1147 136cab7a71f4458797033a59d16dec05 29773 true true true false 27 78534 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:09:17 4 Topic 1 0 29773 618 27           Botão ligar/desligar   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-23T10:08:04 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 5bb2ad78f48945159e6f1e56265ef7d2 29774 true true true false 27 88968 Localizer Philips 2015-06-23T10:08:04 4 Topic 1 0 29774 634 27           Este símbolo significa que este produto não deve ser eliminado juntamente com os resíduos domésticos comuns  (2012/19/UE).   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:09:28 Important safety information 418 46e702691ea743f4aafbd5b9c63935a7 29807 true true true false 27 375711 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-17T15:18:53 4 Topic 1 0 29807 738 27   Informações de segurança importantes   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Leia cuidadosamente estas informações importantes antes de utilizar o aparelho e guarde-o para uma eventual consulta futura.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:43:47 Recycling 130 73d49d10d9a04693855870fc7072bc7b 29808 true true true false 27 1962651 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:43:47 14 Topic 1 0 29808 1010 27   Reciclagem   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:09:29 Danger 418 8c1c31e205b44aaca1df3892340f987a 29811 true true true false 27 372391 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:34:47 6 Topic 1 0 29811 1212 27   Perigo      35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:43:46 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 810e5c78c73e4e6687debad13fc831fe 29816 true true true false 27 1962648 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:43:46 14 Topic 1 0 29816 1217 27   Campos electromagnéticos (CEM)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:43:46 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 e474d0559fc04b4eb962e50240e88a69 29817 true true true false 27 1962649 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:43:46 14 Topic 1 0 29817 1187 27           Este aparelho <USR_PH_SHRT> cumpre todas as normas e regulamentos aplicáveis relativos à exposição a campos eletromagnéticos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:11:13 P_Socket for small plug 1148 7318421a9f5a479c88ab373ff5f07732 29907 true true true false 36 78743 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:11:13 4 Topic 1 0 29907 614 36           Anslutning för liten kontakt   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:11:13 P_On/off button 1147 f5c23f7dffc648c881400034da5852a4 29909 true true true false 36 78745 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:11:13 4 Topic 1 0 29909 618 36           På/av-knapp   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:11:13 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 9e1bf0e7bb854942bfb9bccfba2c1dc0 29910 true true true false 36 78746 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:11:13 4 Topic 1 0 29910 634 36           Den här symbolen betyder att produkten inte ska slängas bland hushållssoporna  (2012/19/EU).   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:11:23 Important safety information 418 198cf3960683478ab1ce113c07288ab6 29943 true true true false 36 375712 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-17T15:18:54 4 Topic 1 0 29943 738 36   Viktig säkerhetsinformation   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Läs den här viktiga informationen noggrant innan du använder apparaten och spara sedan informationen för framtida bruk.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:11:26 Danger 418 a995e257187d498da8a3d6dd90ebacc9 29947 true true true false 36 372392 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:34:47 6 Topic 1 0 29947 1212 36   Fara      35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:11:27 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 ab036051807a48d2a378be8daf964aa5 29952 true true true false 36 78789 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:11:27 4 Topic 1 0 29952 1217 36   Elektromagnetiska fält (EMF)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:11:27 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 542d839fbd16426286ba9d4a04c4da95 29953 true true true false 36 878375 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-08-31T10:47:12 4 Topic 1 0 29953 1187 36           Den här <USR_PH_SHRT>-apparaten uppfyller alla tillämpliga standarder och regler gällande exponering av elektromagnetiska fält.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:12:06 P_Socket for small plug 1148 a1f8fb1d370c4a6bb0a6f257abe9cfc1 30043 true true true false 38 78848 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:12:06 4 Topic 1 0 30043 614 38           Küçük fiş için soket   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-07T16:53:56 P_On/off button 1147 199b0844efc042428338cb360c7ee0f0 30045 true true true false 38 1064658 Localizer Philips 2018-03-07T16:53:56 4 Topic 1 0 30045 618 38           Açma/kapama düğmesi   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-29T06:36:38 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 3accac7918a84b2685b20def1d160ab8 30046 true true true false 38 1084921 Localizer Philips 2018-03-29T06:36:38 4 Topic 1 0 30046 634 38           Bu simge, bu ürünün normal evsel atıklarla birlikte atılmaması gerektiği anlamına gelir  (2012/19/EU).   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:12:16 Important safety information 418 4d355d24243c475ebc12fefe5364d1bf 30079 true true true false 38 375713 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-17T15:18:56 4 Topic 1 0 30079 738 38   Önemli güvenlik bilgileri   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Cihazı kullanmadan önce bu önemli bilgileri dikkatlice okuyun ve gelecekte başvurmak üzere saklayın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T12:29:57 Recycling 130 ad668e6194934bd7875d342cb5b08bd0 30080 true true true false 38 62955 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T12:29:57 4 Topic 1 0 30080 1010 38   Geri dönüşüm   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:12:17 Danger 418 eb08e08a10f44e13bca1a5c8a1aa6d92 30083 true true true false 38 564889 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-27T09:54:18 6 Topic 1 0 30083 1212 38   Tehlike      35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:12:17 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 15ece2b929154edea3ff9feeaf630bdb 30088 true true true false 38 78890 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:12:17 4 Topic 1 0 30088 1217 38   Elektromanyetik alanlar (EMF)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T12:30:05 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 022371e486234ad4bd94818670c960df 30089 true true true false 38 878377 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-08-31T10:49:21 4 Topic 1 0 30089 1187 38           Bu <USR_PH_SHRT> cihaz, elektromanyetik alanlara maruz kalmaya ilişkin geçerli tüm standartlara ve düzenlemelere uygundur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:10:16 P_Socket for small plug 1148 cb6332f75cbc4de3b8d40163f52058f9 30202 true true true false 35 78637 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:10:16 4 Topic 1 0 30202 614 35           Toma para clavija pequeña   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:10:17 P_On/off button 1147 e614cced80084fdb9c4ed706b6f2547a 30205 true true true false 35 78639 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:10:17 4 Topic 1 0 30205 618 35           Botón de encendido/apagado   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-23T10:58:27 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 984c4d42c23041649950c79bd5726094 30206 true true true false 35 89111 Localizer Philips 2015-06-23T10:58:27 4 Topic 1 0 30206 634 35           Este símbolo significa que este producto no debe desecharse con la basura normal del hogar  (2012/19/UE).   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:10:28 Important safety information 418 c787835c899146d28fe61129ad7d652b 30239 true true true false 35 375714 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-17T15:18:58 4 Topic 1 0 30239 738 35   Información de seguridad importante   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Antes de usar el aparato, lea atentamente esta información importante y consérvela por si necesitara consultarla en el futuro.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T14:35:40 Recycling 130 cb77394c3ec2423b8cbe89d9fb11f234 30240 true true true false 35 1962929 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T14:35:41 14 Topic 1 0 30240 1010 35   Reciclaje   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-06-10T12:10:30 Danger 418 8a3d6ba2006449d0b0d750ae0a135890 30243 true true true false 35 372394 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:34:50 6 Topic 1 0 30243 1212 35   Peligro      35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:27:38 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 372d6e96c1044e889a5beee506aa8f3c 30248 true true true false 35 1964168 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:27:38 14 Topic 1 0 30248 1217 35   Campos electromagnéticos (CEM)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:27:38 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 2fedd4c3f7094d68b874c69585b72330 30249 true true true false 35 1964169 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:27:38 14 Topic 1 0 30249 1187 35           Este aparato <USR_PH_SHRT> cumple los estándares y las normativas aplicables sobre exposición a campos electromagnéticos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T11:58:53 P_Socket for small plug 1148 a352317a5f5c413191be20c029acc826 30341 true true true false 26 96369 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T11:58:53 4 Topic 1 0 30341 614 26           Gniazdo do podłączenia małej wtyczki   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:05:27 P_On/off button 1147 9bee8029a93f414c86b7ce8d46ff5d5e 30343 true true true false 26 1027826 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:05:27 4 Topic 1 0 30343 618 26           Wyłącznik   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:05:27 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 f5b9f9356d26475493c51e0c90b38cc4 30344 true true true false 26 1027827 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:05:27 4 Topic 1 0 30344 634 26           Ten symbol oznacza, że produktu nie można zutylizować z pozostałymi odpadami domowymi  (2012/19/UE).   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T11:59:02 Important safety information 418 f5d8bc5f08954c9ca59184aad7565ec5 30377 true true true false 26 375693 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-17T15:18:34 4 Topic 1 0 30377 738 26   Ważne informacje dotyczące bezpieczeństwa   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Zanim rozpoczniesz korzystanie z urządzenia, zapoznaj się dokładnie z podanymi informacjami, które mogą być przydatne również w późniejszej eksploatacji.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-23T13:00:25 Recycling 130 5d6ce3b376cf413ebb7ed6fde6b0e301 30378 true true true false 26 1968102 Ieva Datava 2021-02-23T13:00:25 14 Topic 1 0 30378 1010 26   Recykling   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:43:06 Danger 418 03283b6e0c8443b79f6875aee7b58c7b 30381 true true true false 26 372395 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:34:50 6 Topic 1 0 30381 1212 26   Niebezpieczeństwo      35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-23T13:01:24 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 c240386030fa43efbf6e94a348e90ad7 30386 true true true false 26 1968225 Ieva Datava 2021-02-23T13:01:24 14 Topic 1 0 30386 1217 26   Pola elektromagnetyczne (EMF)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-23T13:01:25 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 ebcdd83c59954beda44c78775f4d8211 30387 true true true false 26 1968226 Ieva Datava 2021-02-23T13:01:25 14 Topic 1 0 30387 1187 26           To <USR_PH_SHRT> urządzenie spełnia wszystkie normy i jest zgodne z wszystkimi przepisami dotyczącymi narażenia na działanie pól elektromagnetycznych.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T11:58:23 P_Socket for small plug 1148 6548a0a461a34578a6ad9a930d5d6915 30477 true true true false 29 96305 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T11:58:23 4 Topic 1 0 30477 614 29           Mufă pentru conector mic   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T09:54:42 P_On/off button 1147 a80dacdf934a41829521b9225c6954ab 30479 true true true false 29 1026343 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T09:54:42 4 Topic 1 0 30479 618 29           Buton de pornire/oprire   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T09:54:43 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 3d4ab3a1025e42ad8112fa78d7f2abc7 30480 true true true false 29 1026344 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T09:54:43 4 Topic 1 0 30480 634 29           Acest simbol înseamnă că produsul nu trebuie aruncat împreună cu gunoiul menajer  (2012/19/UE).   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T11:58:31 Important safety information 418 c25792839fdf4ce188f5c280f5ce5796 30513 true true true false 29 375694 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-17T15:18:35 4 Topic 1 0 30513 738 29   Informaţii importante privind siguranţa   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Citiţi cu atenţie aceste informaţii importante înainte de a utiliza aparatul şi păstraţi-le pentru consultare ulterioară.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T11:28:06 Recycling 130 a8f8e85b58184f18a670e4dfb798516c 30514 true true true false 29 1963838 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T11:28:06 14 Topic 1 0 30514 1010 29   Reciclarea   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:44:32 Danger 418 584bdb96a4b642509351300756a87fe6 30517 true true true false 29 372396 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:34:51 6 Topic 1 0 30517 1212 29   Pericol      35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T16:11:51 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 718ae084ded349c0b343f57bd90358f2 30522 true true true false 29 1961822 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T16:11:51 14 Topic 1 0 30522 1217 29   Câmpuri electromagnetice (EMF)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T16:11:52 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 1a1617f453694390838dda3ff25f54bb 30523 true true true false 29 1961824 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T16:11:52 14 Topic 1 0 30523 1187 29           Acest aparat <USR_PH_SHRT> respectă toate standardele și reglementările aplicabile privind expunerea la câmpuri electromagnetice.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Janette Weishaupt 2018-12-03T13:31:19 P_Socket for small plug 1148 96651657f0d446ec912b46f0bbe40baf 30613 true true true false 30 1246494 Janette Weishaupt 2018-12-03T13:31:19 14 Topic 1 0 30613 614 30           Разъем подключения адаптера питания   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-02-05T08:48:49 P_On/off button 1147 525ab2faa50d4e1f8e80bdf0bd8c7e9c 30615 true true true false 30 1039778 Localizer Philips 2018-02-05T08:48:49 4 Topic 1 0 30615 618 30           Кнопка включения/выключения   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2020-04-24T15:54:19 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 2548321b957d4338a67f655b21e8447e 30616 true true true false 30 1758552 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T12:38:22 4 Topic 1 0 30616 634 30           Этот  символ означает, что изделие не может быть утилизировано вместе с бытовыми отходами (2012/19/ЕС).   28 HISTCOMMENT Moved the figure reference to after "symbol" at the request of Russia 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T11:57:59 Important safety information 418 1ad350ac08f24259bcff22ed16ef10da 30650 true true true false 30 2018706 Tim Berga 2021-04-26T12:03:54 6 Topic 1 0 30650 738 30   Важные сведения о безопасности Дополнение к эксплуатационной документации Важные сведения о безопасности - Дополнение к эксплуатационной документации Важные сведения о безопасности - Дополнение к эксплуатационной документации   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Перед началом эксплуатации устройства внимательно ознакомьтесь с настоящим буклетом и сохраните его для дальнейшего использования в качестве справочного материала.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry Russia 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:46:54 Recycling 130 19999fa398cd4276aadcb073f665aa84 30652 true true true false 30 62007 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:46:54 4 Topic 1 0 30652 1010 30   Утилизация   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2020-04-24T15:54:20 Warranty and support (heading only) 244 c6b942642a224f148e1b5cea775b88c4 30655 true true true false 30 1655726 Ieva Datava 2020-04-24T15:54:20 14 Topic 1 0 30655 939 30   Гарантия и поддержка   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-04-23T07:54:07 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 4e28b630870943a5a4f894a8a221d4e2 30656 true true true false 30 1682496 Ieva Datava 2020-06-03T15:43:30 4 Topic 1 0 30656 940 30           Для получения дополнительной информации посетите веб сайт  www.philips.com/support или обратитесь в центр поддержки потребителей Philips в вашей стране по номеру, указанному в гарантийном талоне.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:46:58 Danger 418 a4ae90bf39c94dbcba00e0fc612830bc 30657 true true true false 30 372397 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:34:52 6 Topic 1 0 30657 1212 30   Опасно!   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:47:03 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 9b5f769e55c94effa91aaee8b1e8d1f4 30662 true true true false 30 62017 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:47:03 4 Topic 1 0 30662 1217 30   Электромагнитные поля (ЭМП)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:47:04 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 f455557b47a448e698f763662227c953 30663 true true true false 30 1971256 Marijke Semmelink 2021-03-01T07:25:19 14 Topic 1 0 30663 1187 30           Это устройство <USR_PH_SHRT> соответствует всем применимым стандартам и нормам по воздействию электромагнитных полей.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T11:57:16 P_Socket for small plug 1148 c2d14e5e7d9148f59a17153dd0316fd7 30753 true true true false 33 96177 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T11:57:16 4 Topic 1 0 30753 614 33           Utičnica za mali priključak   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T11:57:16 P_On/off button 1147 56fa881fcd144fcc8feb1fe19eb8a92b 30755 true true true false 33 96179 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T11:57:16 4 Topic 1 0 30755 618 33           Dugme za uključivanje/isključivanje   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:53:07 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 779b4825b4be449ea773f7bd6f793641 30756 true true true false 33 62384 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:53:07 4 Topic 1 0 30756 634 33           Ovaj simbol označava da se ovaj proizvod ne sme odlagati zajedno sa običnim kućnim otpadom  (2012/19/EU).   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T11:57:25 Important safety information 418 e753a2194c3d432ea9ed51172d762827 30790 true true true false 33 375696 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-17T15:18:37 4 Topic 1 0 30790 738 33   Važne bezbednosne informacije   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Pre upotrebe uređaja pažljivo pročitajte ove važne informacije i sačuvajte ih za buduće potrebe.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:53:35 Recycling 130 de1fdcb5d2d44009ae61fddb63bdcc42 30792 true true true false 33 1038812 Mariska van Ree 2018-02-02T09:14:46 4 Topic 1 0 30792 1010 33   Reciklaža   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:43:51 Warranty and support 244 d3869cbff8564813b026f6f2d1bdfe94 30795 true true true false 33 720725 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:04:56 4 Topic 1 0 30795 939 33   Garancija i podrška   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:43:51 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 6e396c9487c5452487612cc56c502111 30796 true true true false 33 504272 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:43:51 4 Topic 1 0 30796 940 33           Ako su vam potrebne informacije ili podrška, posetite stranicu  www.philips.com/support ili pročitajte međunarodni garantni list.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:53:38 Danger 418 c6033116308146d88622226981be980e 30797 true true true false 33 505333 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-06-20T11:33:27 6 Topic 1 0 30797 1212 33   Opasnost   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:53:44 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 4fd5539e8bb6498593287be2110dd8ff 30802 true true true false 33 62430 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:53:44 4 Topic 1 0 30802 1217 33   Elektromagnetna polja (EMF)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:53:45 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 1888382b0f2341c3ae78d1720e436e8d 30803 true true true false 33 878467 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-08-31T11:21:53 4 Topic 1 0 30803 1187 33           Ovaj <USR_PH_SHRT> uređaj je u skladu sa svim važećim standardima i propisima o izloženosti elektromagnetnim poljima.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T11:56:46 P_Socket for small plug 1148 83f3f9d93f354b1bb7cc2d0996bd91b6 30893 true true true false 34 96113 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T11:56:46 4 Topic 1 0 30893 614 34           Konektor pre malú koncovku   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:03:11 P_On/off button 1147 60a1f957469b464da74e23c717df4acc 30895 true true true false 34 1027614 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:03:11 4 Topic 1 0 30895 618 34           Vypínač   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:03:12 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 537103e79c7c442f91a33498e1ee2401 30896 true true true false 34 1027616 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:03:12 4 Topic 1 0 30896 634 34           Tento symbol znamená, že tento výrobok sa nesmie likvidovať s bežným komunálnym odpadom  (smernica 2012/19/EÚ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T11:56:55 Important safety information 418 0f695f4aeab24e7aa24700e4d52bd81a 30930 true true true false 34 375697 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-17T15:18:37 4 Topic 1 0 30930 738 34   Dôležité bezpečnostné informácie   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Pred použitím zariadenia si pozorne prečítajte tieto dôležité informácie a uschovajte si ich na neskoršie použitie.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-23T13:01:03 Recycling 130 d0fa427315534dac8f82e360c8d9c765 30932 true true true false 34 1968175 Ieva Datava 2021-02-23T13:01:03 14 Topic 1 0 30932 1010 34   Recyklácia   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-23T13:01:05 Warranty and support (heading only) 244 229099a3c2ad4862b142adcf8197f671 30935 true true true false 34 1968182 Ieva Datava 2021-02-23T13:01:05 14 Topic 1 0 30935 939 34   Záruka a podpora   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-23T13:01:06 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 edb6f3b3ace142ef855ea110096da041 30936 true true true false 34 1968183 Ieva Datava 2021-02-23T13:01:06 14 Topic 1 0 30936 940 34           Ak potrebujete informácie alebo podporu, navštívte webovú stránku  www.philips.com/support alebo si prečítajte informácie v medzinárodne platnom záručnom liste.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:49:24 Danger 418 d6070b105bbe4467acea4ce9708a019b 30937 true true true false 34 372399 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:34:53 6 Topic 1 0 30937 1212 34   Nebezpečenstvo      35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T15:04:49 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 5567beb48bdc41268bc94d48d9138676 30942 true true true false 34 1963138 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T15:04:49 14 Topic 1 0 30942 1217 34   Elektromagnetické polia (EMF)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T15:04:49 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 aed007c7297b43aeba8d2319eef3278a 30943 true true true false 34 1963139 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T15:04:49 14 Topic 1 0 30943 1187 34           Toto zariadenie značky <USR_PH_SHRT> vyhovuje všetkým príslušným normám a smerniciam týkajúcim sa vystavenia elektromagnetickým poliam.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T11:56:11 P_Socket for small plug 1148 bd81afb0b5ac4f6d8b541e974c39ca30 31033 true true true false 39 96049 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T11:56:11 4 Topic 1 0 31033 614 39           Роз’єм для малої вилки   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T10:13:37 P_On/off button 1147 262676ea1a054ff6a7ae5ef0679e7f94 31035 true true true false 39 1026517 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T10:13:37 4 Topic 1 0 31035 618 39           Кнопка "Увімк./Вимк."   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T10:13:38 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 5214e11d64a4495e805233b5aef6b57e 31036 true true true false 39 1026518 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T10:13:38 4 Topic 1 0 31036 634 39           Цей символ означає, що поточний виріб не підлягає утилізації зі звичайними побутовими відходами  (згідно з директивою ЄС 2012/19/EU).   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T11:56:23 Important safety information 418 547b45897ae549fd8d1b8d4a9b072368 31070 true true true false 39 375698 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-17T15:18:38 4 Topic 1 0 31070 738 39   Важлива інформація з техніки безпеки   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Перш ніж користуватися пристроєм, уважно прочитайте цю важливу інформацію та зберігайте її для довідки в майбутньому.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:41:48 Recycling 130 d7dc78b214574790a46e5f60682e878d 31072 true true true false 39 1962463 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:41:48 14 Topic 1 0 31072 1010 39   Утилізація   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:41:49 Warranty and support (heading only) 244 93aca8f5292a434185746979458d2a9c 31075 true true true false 39 1962470 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:41:49 14 Topic 1 0 31075 939 39   Гарантія та підтримка   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:41:49 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 cc18dc96324e40ee8d5aa4827cc7c6eb 31076 true true true false 39 1962471 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:41:49 14 Topic 1 0 31076 940 39           Якщо вам необхідна інформація чи підтримка, відвідайте веб-сайт  www.philips.com/support або прочитайте гарантійний талон.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:55:11 Danger 418 e4c71d74ce0b4c7c8c26eac31054e90b 31077 true true true false 39 372400 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:34:54 6 Topic 1 0 31077 1212 39   Небезпечно   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T15:04:27 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 ef0a554b48164130881040b0bbad499d 31082 true true true false 39 1963018 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T15:04:27 14 Topic 1 0 31082 1217 39   Електромагнітні поля (ЕМП)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T15:04:27 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 52f22d35d7b44c53a8ded0ffcdcdc69a 31083 true true true false 39 1963019 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T15:04:27 14 Topic 1 0 31083 1187 39           Цей пристрій <USR_PH_SHRT> відповідає всім чинним стандартам і правовим нормам, що стосуються впливу електромагнітних полів.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T11:55:32 P_Socket for small plug 1148 93e3325363064edabdb12865aa7cd954 31173 true true true false 45 95985 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T11:55:32 4 Topic 1 0 31173 614 45           Vtičnica za mali vtič   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-25T07:49:44 P_On/off button 1147 37ea16c2cd814944adbcd596c2eb4101 31175 true true true false 45 1033913 Localizer Philips 2018-01-25T07:49:44 4 Topic 1 0 31175 618 45           Gumb za vklop/izklop   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-25T07:49:45 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 534f83f5e04d403698220cdbde546e97 31176 true true true false 45 1033914 Localizer Philips 2018-01-25T07:49:45 4 Topic 1 0 31176 634 45           Ta simbol pomeni, da izdelka ne smete zavreči skupaj z običajnimi gospodinjskimi odpadki  (2012/19/EU).   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T11:55:43 Important safety information 418 a0b138db97f844b2a6e32edd18ed8411 31209 true true true false 45 375699 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-17T15:18:39 4 Topic 1 0 31209 738 45   Pomembne varnostne informacije   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Pred uporabo aparata natančno preberite te pomembne informacije in jih shranite za poznejšo uporabo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-01-25T07:49:48 Recycling 130 15fde73d4e6f4919979e7606cf8e8b50 31210 true true true false 45 1033920 Localizer Philips 2018-01-25T07:49:48 4 Topic 1 0 31210 1010 45   Recikliranje   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:51:41 Danger 418 55ab0355af6f470e9b68bdd040259ae2 31213 true true true false 45 372401 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:34:55 6 Topic 1 0 31213 1212 45   Nevarnost      35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:51:44 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 bae5240617514e079b64ba25e48baf75 31218 true true true false 45 62291 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:51:44 4 Topic 1 0 31218 1217 45   Elektromagnetna polja (EMF)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:51:44 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 d1c680bd63f04030afe78c25bbafb5cf 31219 true true true false 45 878471 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-08-31T11:21:59 4 Topic 1 0 31219 1187 45           Ta aparat <USR_PH_SHRT> ustreza vsem upoštevnim standardom in predpisom glede izpostavljenosti elektromagnetnim poljem.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T12:02:46 P_Socket for small plug 1148 da62536cc03543ebb9e1d2b816eafedb 31309 true true true false 4 96817 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T12:02:46 4 Topic 1 0 31309 614 4           Гнездо за малък жак   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-26T08:18:26 P_On/off button 1147 809704dc36f646abb22bbd13c49a7f3c 31311 true true true false 4 1034771 Localizer Philips 2018-01-26T08:18:26 4 Topic 1 0 31311 618 4           Бутон за вкл./изкл.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-26T08:18:26 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 4ff7df1f90104f6d8768350fb2fbcf80 31312 true true true false 4 1034772 Localizer Philips 2018-01-26T08:18:26 4 Topic 1 0 31312 634 4           Този символ означава, че продуктът не може да се изхвърля заедно с обикновените битови отпадъци  (2012/19/ЕС).   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T12:02:58 Important safety information 418 7a60fc30ba5848d0abb9cb001f92cedb 31346 true true true false 4 375700 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-17T15:18:40 4 Topic 1 0 31346 738 4   Важна информация за безопасност   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Преди да използвате уреда, прочетете внимателно тази важна информация и я запазете за справка в бъдеще.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:43:35 Recycling 130 9247c984620b4f74a207b8324fb4d526 31348 true true true false 4 1962547 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:43:35 14 Topic 1 0 31348 1010 4   Рециклиране   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:43:37 Warranty and support (heading only) 244 0314bcc190d54bfc95924fb5420a66e1 31351 true true true false 4 1962570 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:43:37 14 Topic 1 0 31351 939 4   Гаранция и поддръжка   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:43:38 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 b09b285e75174a18bc076e26e5082a9c 31352 true true true false 4 1962572 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:43:38 14 Topic 1 0 31352 940 4           Ако се нуждаете от информация или поддръжка, посетете  www.philips.com/support или прочетете листовката за международна гаранция.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:28:59 Danger 418 e36733fe7c5a40d29514122457b69613 31353 true true true false 4 372402 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:34:56 6 Topic 1 0 31353 1212 4   Опасност      35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T13:43:33 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 d8ef02a320574259ac0e12405453301c 31358 true true true false 4 1962780 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T13:43:33 14 Topic 1 0 31358 1217 4   Електромагнитни полета (EMF)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T13:43:33 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 d4876b7cbd6c4ce5877bf9ecb7e1b539 31359 true true true false 4 1962781 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T13:43:33 14 Topic 1 0 31359 1187 4           Този уред <USR_PH_SHRT> е в съответствие с нормативната уредба и всички действащи стандарти, свързани с излагането на електромагнитни излъчвания.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T12:03:28 P_Socket for small plug 1148 ac209b79b745412b959a91cbe600825d 31449 true true true false 5 96881 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T12:03:28 4 Topic 1 0 31449 614 5           Utičnica za mali utikač   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-30T07:46:30 P_On/off button 1147 0c7da4e3b7a340d5ba2187a735ff8fff 31451 true true true false 5 1035962 Localizer Philips 2018-01-30T07:46:30 4 Topic 1 0 31451 618 5           Gumb za uključivanje/isključivanje   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-30T07:46:31 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 9d94f8dbee734aa0ad81aa56b5b2e9ea 31452 true true true false 5 1035963 Localizer Philips 2018-01-30T07:46:31 4 Topic 1 0 31452 634 5           Ovaj simbol znači da se proizvod ne smije odlagati zajedno s običnim kućanskim otpadom  (2012/19/EU).   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T12:03:37 Important safety information 418 46f9c5f4d91c4cd29395361aadf56f2c 31486 true true true false 5 375701 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-17T15:18:41 4 Topic 1 0 31486 738 5   Važne sigurnosne informacije   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Prije uporabe aparata pažljivo pročitajte ove važne informacije i spremite ih za buduće potrebe.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T16:11:50 Recycling 130 68d3f3097afb4391bd071f6fed37fa3b 31488 true true true false 5 1961800 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T16:11:50 14 Topic 1 0 31488 1010 5   Recikliranje   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T16:11:51 Warranty and support (heading only) 244 edb48c3844824f9a994d04c4f77a8d9d 31491 true true true false 5 1961818 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T16:11:51 14 Topic 1 0 31491 939 5   Jamstvo i podrška   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T16:11:51 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 fbb1a89cb4af4a8883f6d855b8794b3a 31492 true true true false 5 1961820 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T16:11:51 14 Topic 1 0 31492 940 5           Ako su Vam potrebne informacije ili podrška, molimo posjetite  www.philips.com/support ili pročitajte brošuru o međunarodnom jamstvu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:32:51 Danger 418 a0fc5be7f97e4fb2b13e10de517201f7 31493 true true true false 5 372403 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:34:56 6 Topic 1 0 31493 1212 5   Opasnost      35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T16:12:08 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 506f2c86639e410c8074892670826eab 31498 true true true false 5 1961872 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T16:12:08 14 Topic 1 0 31498 1217 5   Elektromagnetska polja (EMF)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T16:12:08 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 d8431bdca70e4a01b0e36a140e15a2f9 31499 true true true false 5 1961873 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T16:12:09 14 Topic 1 0 31499 1187 5           Ovaj <USR_PH_SHRT> uređaj sukladan je svim primjenjivim standardima i propisima koji se tiču izloženosti elektromagnetskim poljima.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T12:02:14 P_Socket for small plug 1148 e1836c3f94564904bf5c7715e198a8bf 31589 true true true false 6 96753 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T12:02:14 4 Topic 1 0 31589 614 6           Zásuvka pro malou zástrčku   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-23T08:28:54 P_On/off button 1147 7a021db18a6b4afb88e8eedff81bf018 31591 true true true false 6 1031990 Localizer Philips 2018-01-23T08:28:54 4 Topic 1 0 31591 618 6           Vypínač   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-23T08:28:55 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 3d40ad90aafa4729943b8b0bd88b4208 31592 true true true false 6 1031991 Localizer Philips 2018-01-23T08:28:55 4 Topic 1 0 31592 634 6           Tento symbol znamená, že výrobek nelze likvidovat s běžným komunálním odpadem  (2012/19/EU).   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T12:02:24 Important safety information 418 eeadf02d55304ebdbaf27fed6ab4d501 31625 true true true false 6 375702 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-17T15:18:42 4 Topic 1 0 31625 738 6   Důležité bezpečnostní informace   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Před použitím přístroje si pečlivě přečtěte tuto příručku s důležitými informacemi a uschovejte ji pro budoucí použití.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:28:09 Recycling 130 d238417753fa4fea993f468e3186b127 31626 true true true false 6 1964285 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:28:09 14 Topic 1 0 31626 1010 6   Recyklace   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:30:36 Danger 418 896075234aa44521a77860c1d1fa719c 31629 true true true false 6 372404 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:34:57 6 Topic 1 0 31629 1212 6   Nebezpečí      35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:28:29 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 975b169e11254b7bbbd9f1d3b89e2122 31634 true true true false 6 1964335 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:28:29 14 Topic 1 0 31634 1217 6   Elektromagnetická pole (EMP)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:28:29 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 dad5a24d94e948839d5e598799c93351 31635 true true true false 6 1964336 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:28:29 14 Topic 1 0 31635 1187 6           Tento přístroj <USR_PH_SHRT> odpovídá všem platným normám a předpisům týkajícím se elektromagnetických polí.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T12:01:09 P_Socket for small plug 1148 b45a4654a58845adbb97ee93b0e74af6 31866 true true true false 18 96625 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T12:01:09 4 Topic 1 0 31866 614 18           Aljzat kis méretű dugaszhoz   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-23T08:17:13 P_On/off button 1147 0640569a8b134cc5bbae6d0e67816095 31868 true true true false 18 1031828 Localizer Philips 2018-01-23T08:17:13 4 Topic 1 0 31868 618 18           Be- és kikapcsológomb   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-23T08:17:13 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 c72c12cdbc104dbdb2a911b9a34d69e4 31869 true true true false 18 1031829 Localizer Philips 2018-01-23T08:17:13 4 Topic 1 0 31869 634 18           Ez a szimbólum azt jelenti, hogy a termék nem kezelhető normál háztartási hulladékként  (2012/19/EU).   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T12:01:20 Important safety information 418 276e0181e0bf4db8ad428348b00245a1 31903 true true true false 18 375703 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-17T15:18:43 4 Topic 1 0 31903 738 18   Fontos biztonságossági tudnivalók   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   A készülék használata előtt figyelmesen olvassa el a fontos tudnivalókat, és őrizze meg későbbi használatra.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-01-23T08:17:18 Recycling 130 02407c4451544cd0ae9ce341c70eb37a 31905 true true true false 18 1032769 Mariska van Ree 2018-01-23T16:04:30 4 Topic 1 0 31905 1010 18   Újrahasznosítás   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-01-23T08:17:19 Warranty and support (heading only) 244 2bc1749f22474b428b077de84408b947 31908 true true true false 18 1031836 Localizer Philips 2018-01-23T08:17:19 4 Topic 1 0 31908 939 18   Garancia és terméktámogatás   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-23T08:17:19 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 923dd749b2c04715b9905594d0427fe1 31909 true true true false 18 1683373 Ieva Datava 2020-06-05T07:46:51 4 Topic 1 0 31909 940 18           Ha információra vagy támogatásra van szüksége, látogasson el a  www.philips.com/support weboldalra, vagy olvassa el a világszerte érvényes garancialevelet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:35:15 Danger 418 d8ad55b9f6b047a78a79f437b16ab630 31910 true true true false 18 372405 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:34:58 6 Topic 1 0 31910 1212 18   Veszély      35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:35:21 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 107c0faf5a8b49bb89c0cdc392a4c206 31915 true true true false 18 61191 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:35:21 4 Topic 1 0 31915 1217 18   Elektromágneses mezők (EMF)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:35:22 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 0b5b0c95e7124c4086a3a5982f88aa6c 31916 true true true false 18 878971 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-08-31T14:55:18 4 Topic 1 0 31916 1187 18           Ez az <USR_PH_SHRT> készülék az elektromágneses terekre érvényes összes vonatkozó szabványnak és előírásnak megfelel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T12:00:34 P_Socket for small plug 1148 9b5ecfc771a544c2b2211f94e4ed22ad 32006 true true true false 20 96561 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T12:00:34 4 Topic 1 0 32006 614 20           Кіші ашаға арналған розетка   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-07-02T16:35:48 P_On/off button 1147 d52e84f3f4fd48bb9588b6e27434f07b 32008 true true true false 20 98041 Localizer Philips 2015-07-02T16:35:48 4 Topic 1 0 32008 618 20           Қосу/өшіру түймесі   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:36:49 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 b8fe84b6f0b8480aabf20c5b117a6e02 32009 true true true false 20 61284 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:36:49 4 Topic 1 0 32009 634 20           Бұл таңба осы өнімді қалыпты тұрмыстық қалдықпен бірге тастауға болмайтынын білдіреді  (2012/19/EU).   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T12:00:43 Important safety information 418 301c36b062bc47618769c3330222b9a9 32043 true true true false 20 782644 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-05-01T09:50:07 11 Topic 1 0 32043 738 20   Маңызды қауіпсіздік ақпараты - Қосымша пайдалану құжаттамасын   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Құралды қолданбастан бұрын осы маңызды ақпаратты мұқият оқып шығып, оны келешекте қарау үшін сақтап қойыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry Kazachstan 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:37:27 Recycling 130 cfd12c56b03848d3b42f5f1dcd095f06 32045 true true true false 20 1033413 Mariska van Ree 2018-01-24T08:35:36 4 Topic 1 0 32045 1010 20   Өңдеу   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:43:37 Warranty and support 244 d1e5fe2f9ec0495f9d6d2fb9869a7444 32048 true true true false 20 720719 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:04:52 4 Topic 1 0 32048 939 20   Кепілдік және қолдау көрсету   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:43:38 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 7aecc3a2751846f6a4f2531c144e8590 32049 true true true false 20 574008 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:43:38 4 Topic 1 0 32049 940 20           Егер сізге ақпарат немесе қолдау қажет болса,  www.philips.com/support сайтына кіріңіз немесе халықаралық кепілдік парақшасын оқыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:37:31 Danger 418 9a79727388e54b51954b2cfb15f85517 32050 true true true false 20 497837 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-06-09T11:03:27 6 Topic 1 0 32050 1212 20   Қауіпті жағдайлар   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:37:39 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 a48e92b85525442482e7ac7d699fe3bf 32055 true true true false 20 61330 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:37:39 4 Topic 1 0 32055 1217 20   Электромагниттік өрістер (ЭМӨ)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:37:40 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 7d2c0aab238d4f348e162c5c6f8d2cc0 32056 true true true false 20 878972 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-08-31T14:55:20 4 Topic 1 0 32056 1187 20           Бұл <USR_PH_SHRT> құрылғысы электромагниттік өрістерге қатысты барлық қолданыстағы стандарттар мен ережелерге сәйкес келеді.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T11:59:58 P_Socket for small plug 1148 b80b31898e13437f9c3ff3662f8fe124 32146 true true true false 22 96497 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T11:59:58 4 Topic 1 0 32146 614 22           Mazās kontaktdakšas kontaktligzda   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-24T07:52:12 P_On/off button 1147 d712f400602344f7a87c5b7a0306757a 32148 true true true false 22 1033173 Localizer Philips 2018-01-24T07:52:12 4 Topic 1 0 32148 618 22           Ieslēgšanas/izslēgšanas poga   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-24T07:52:12 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 40958d09c52e454a840587467a59ce8a 32149 true true true false 22 1033174 Localizer Philips 2018-01-24T07:52:12 4 Topic 1 0 32149 634 22           Šis simbols nozīmē, ka produktu nedrīkst likvidēt kopā ar parastajiem sadzīves atkritumiem  (2012/19/ES).   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T12:00:08 Important safety information 418 68a8ef2732254d1e9c836e228b537a36 32183 true true true false 22 375705 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-17T15:18:45 4 Topic 1 0 32183 738 22   Svarīga informācija par drošību   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Pirms ierīces lietošanas rūpīgi izlasiet šo svarīgo informāciju un saglabājiet to, lai vajadzības gadījumā varētu ieskatīties tajā arī turpmāk.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:41:20 Recycling 130 0337b9b99140417f8a9ca49e8c2b9a67 32185 true true true false 22 1033433 Mariska van Ree 2018-01-24T08:46:20 4 Topic 1 0 32185 1010 22   Otrreizējā pārstrāde   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-01-24T07:52:16 Warranty and support (heading only) 244 db65660f22014ccab7671cac01a2c2e6 32188 true true true false 22 1033180 Localizer Philips 2018-01-24T07:52:16 4 Topic 1 0 32188 939 22   Garantija un atbalsts   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-24T07:52:17 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 4153f2d979e246d1ab9b73bf6f6cfec5 32189 true true true false 22 1033181 Localizer Philips 2018-01-24T07:52:17 4 Topic 1 0 32189 940 22           Ja nepieciešama informācija vai atbalsts, lūdzu, apmeklējiet vietni  www.philips.com/support vai lasiet starptautiskās garantijas bukletu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:41:24 Danger 418 7e9d273edd644be4a73038eb76b65215 32190 true true true false 22 372407 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:35:00 6 Topic 1 0 32190 1212 22   Bīstami      35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:41:29 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 b9e670714bfe49e9975cf592ca0ed831 32195 true true true false 22 61608 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:41:29 4 Topic 1 0 32195 1217 22   Elektromagnētiskie lauki (EML)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:41:30 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 bcaa3a5f93cd4072a4eda9a633662c1e 32196 true true true false 22 878973 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-08-31T14:55:21 4 Topic 1 0 32196 1187 22           Šī <USR_PH_SHRT> ierīce atbilst visiem piemērojamajiem standartiem un noteikumiem, kas attiecas uz elektromagnētisko lauku iedarbību.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T11:59:24 P_Socket for small plug 1148 ca7f91388e734b6d877ea9fda31741e9 32286 true true true false 23 96433 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T11:59:24 4 Topic 1 0 32286 614 23           Lizdas mažam kištukui   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:02:11 P_On/off button 1147 358fd24941f2412695d5b9272fbcd9ef 32288 true true true false 23 1027502 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:02:11 4 Topic 1 0 32288 618 23           Įjungimo ir išjungimo mygtukas   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:02:13 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 f6f1e96baae341d1a330a99f5958ed48 32289 true true true false 23 1027503 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:02:13 4 Topic 1 0 32289 634 23           Šis simbolis reiškia, kad gaminio negalima išmesti kartu su įprastomis buitinėmis atliekomis  (2012/19/ES).   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-07-01T11:59:36 Important safety information 418 1cdf5e9af51146a3993460c2a52b4d1f 32323 true true true false 23 375706 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-17T15:18:46 4 Topic 1 0 32323 738 23   Svarbi saugos informacija   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Prieš pradėdami naudotis prietaisu atidžiai perskaitykite šią svarbią informaciją ir saugokite ją, nes jos gali prireikti ateityje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:02:18 Recycling 130 5b54e2cce70f4a5fa1635ae13d5d2d15 32325 true true true false 23 1035381 Mariska van Ree 2018-01-29T12:57:20 4 Topic 1 0 32325 1010 23   Perdirbimas   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:02:19 Warranty and support (heading only) 244 96728cce04f84acc8bcdaf37483cd041 32328 true true true false 23 1027510 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:02:19 4 Topic 1 0 32328 939 23   Garantija ir pagalba   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:02:19 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 a26d6340b66048b6bd8a97c57456d1c2 32329 true true true false 23 1027511 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:02:19 4 Topic 1 0 32329 940 23           Jei reikia informacijos ar pagalbos, apsilankykite  www.philips.com/support arba perskaitykite tarptautinės garantijos lankstinuką.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:39:36 Danger 418 f6bb1c6d259844749a79617e4948934b 32330 true true true false 23 372408 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:35:00 6 Topic 1 0 32330 1212 23   Pavojus      35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:39:38 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 970e08dcb2984f3086ba6de440e23bd7 32335 true true true false 23 61469 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:39:38 4 Topic 1 0 32335 1217 23   Elektromagnetiniai laukai (EML)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-05-18T11:39:39 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 8612618724934da38b9db94892c0639f 32336 true true true false 23 878974 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-08-31T14:55:23 4 Topic 1 0 32336 1187 23           Šis <USR_PH_SHRT> prietaisas atitinka visus taikomus standartus ir nuostatus dėl elektromagnetinių laukų poveikio.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Marie-josé DeRoos 2015-05-04T16:17:03 Recycling 130 826655b525e9466988e29a2a8de6c71d 32423 true true true false 0 93462 Harro DeJong 2015-06-26T13:37:50 6 Topic 1 0 32423 1010 1   Recycling   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-08T15:52:32 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 cc391baf071543159f8025eec2214730 32531 true true true false 7 75849 Localizer Philips 2015-06-08T15:52:32 4 Topic 1 0 32531 4099 7                 35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-08T15:52:59 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 e1464ed512674dfdae16d9012cad8589 32536 true true true false 12 75884 Localizer Philips 2015-06-08T15:52:59 4 Topic 1 0 32536 4099 12                 35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-08T15:53:54 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 70eda7d269324aec8517672c68087bcc 32541 true true true false 36 75952 Localizer Philips 2015-06-08T15:53:54 4 Topic 1 0 32541 4099 36                 35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-08T15:53:28 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 9abe3a15977a4e9e96d83b63dbce2dd6 32546 true true true false 25 75918 Localizer Philips 2015-06-08T15:53:28 4 Topic 1 0 32546 4099 25                 35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-26T12:09:46 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 e2da29e70f644c9780a09b325c695fa6 32609 true true true false 29 93243 Localizer Philips 2015-06-26T12:09:46 4 Topic 1 0 32609 4099 29                 35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-26T12:09:46 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 35cfb026263f44e8b2584f4338605c35 32610 true true true false 29 93244 Localizer Philips 2015-06-26T12:09:46 4 Topic 1 0 32610 934 29           Respectaţi regulile specifice ţării dvs. cu privire la colectarea separată a produselor electrice şi electronice şi a bateriilor reîncărcabile. Eliminarea corectă ajută la prevenirea consecinţelor negative asupra mediului înconjurător şi a sănătăţii umane.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-26T12:10:07 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 2422c2c71bca4b829c12f27d736edfe8 32615 true true true false 26 1099193 Moniek Koehoorn 2018-04-16T12:52:19 4 Topic 1 0 32615 4099 26             Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na odpady (rys. 27), oznacza, że produkt zawiera wbudowany akumulator, który podlega selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-26T12:10:07 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 cb0619f71fa742668666a8715a658c8c 32616 true true true false 26 909071 Moniek Koehoorn 2017-10-12T13:39:31 4 Topic 1 0 32616 934 26           Takie oznakowanie informuje, że produkt oraz akumulator po okresie użytkowania, nie mogą być wyrzucone wraz z innymi odpadami pochodzącymi z gospodarstwa domowego. Użytkownik ma obowiązek oddać zużyty produkt oraz akumulator do podmiotu prowadzącego zbieranie zużytego sprzętu elektrycznego i elektronicznego, tworzącego system zbierania takich odpadów - w tym do odpowiedniego sklepu, lokalnego punktu zbiórki lub jednostki gminnej. Zużyty sprzęt oraz akumulator mogą mieć szkodliwy wpływ na środowisko i zdrowie ludzi z uwagi na potencjalną zawartość niebezpiecznych substancji, mieszanin oraz części składowych. Gospodarstwo domowe spełnia ważną rolę w przyczynianiu się do ponownego użycia i odzysku surowców wtórnych, w tym recyklingu, zużytego sprzętu. Na tym etapie kształtuje się postawy, które wpływają na zachowanie wspólnego dobra jakim jest czyste środowisko naturalne.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-26T12:10:26 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 0b7a55f6e8e0454fa3d91f2a9c4b25c4 32621 true true true false 6 93313 Localizer Philips 2015-06-26T12:10:26 4 Topic 1 0 32621 4099 6                 35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-26T12:10:26 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 6f81bf007c84465fa8d61dc0478f8a7d 32622 true true true false 6 93314 Localizer Philips 2015-06-26T12:10:26 4 Topic 1 0 32622 934 6           Dodržujte předpisy vaší země týkající se sběru tříděného odpadu elektrických a elektronických výrobků a také akumulátorů. Správnou likvidací pomůžete zabránit negativním dopadům na životní prostředí a lidské zdraví.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-26T12:10:47 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 e16ba48f0c6142ceb7c3d765a26f0b47 32627 true true true false 45 93348 Localizer Philips 2015-06-26T12:10:47 4 Topic 1 0 32627 4099 45                 35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-26T12:10:47 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 cfcf3ae5f0904675ba5abbb5b88297ed 32628 true true true false 45 93349 Localizer Philips 2015-06-26T12:10:47 4 Topic 1 0 32628 934 45           Upoštevajte državne predpise za ločeno zbiranje električnih in elektronskih izdelkov ter akumulatorskih baterij. S pravilnim odlaganjem boste pomagali preprečiti negativne vplive na okolje in zdravje ljudi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-26T12:11:06 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 0dcda2d867ab4a55abfd3030e007c661 32632 true true true false 32 93367 Localizer Philips 2015-06-26T12:11:06 4 Topic 1 0 32632 634 32           此符號表示本產品不得與一般家用廢棄物一併丟棄  (2012/19/EU)。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-06-26T12:11:11 Recycling 130 1576a658f709445ab09710b68adabc5f 32634 true true true false 32 93384 Localizer Philips 2015-06-26T12:11:11 4 Topic 1 0 32634 1010 32   回收   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-26T12:11:11 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 d1ebb2e4ce7c4088bdb5df6f22c8ed75 32636 true true true false 32 93386 Localizer Philips 2015-06-26T12:11:11 4 Topic 1 0 32636 4099 32                 35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-26T12:11:12 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 fda74152778c4e6f849f052755c6a872 32637 true true true false 32 93387 Localizer Philips 2015-06-26T12:11:12 4 Topic 1 0 32637 934 32           請按照您所在國家/地區的規定，分類與回收電子電器產品及充電式電池。正確處理廢棄產品有助於避免對環境和人類健康帶來負面影響。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-05-28T16:11:43 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 28cc36dceefb4e35a195192fcaf81e74 32660 true true true false 8 67488 Localizer Philips 2015-05-28T16:11:43 4 Topic 1 0 32660 4099 8                 35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-09-26T07:48:00 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 b04a1e1b99ec477fae25d0682accd0d6 32661 true true true false 8 1475918 Ieva Datava 2019-09-26T07:48:00 14 Topic 1 0 32661 934 8           Volg de in uw land geldende regels voor de gescheiden inzameling van elektrische en elektronische producten en batterijen. Als u oude producten correct verwijdert, voorkomt u negatieve gevolgen voor het milieu en de volksgezondheid.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-09-05T13:19:19 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 82184f5323fa42419572b826fc47eda1 32712 true true true false 13 604474 Localizer Philips 2016-09-05T13:19:19 4 Topic 1 0 32712 4099 13                 35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-05-28T16:12:59 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 67231e2832d94681ad8ec758ac3f80ed 32713 true true true false 13 67648 Localizer Philips 2015-05-28T16:12:59 4 Topic 1 0 32713 934 13           Respectez les réglementations de votre pays concernant la collecte séparée des appareils électriques et électroniques et des piles rechargeables. La mise au rebut appropriée des piles permet de protéger l'environnement et la santé.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-05-28T16:13:23 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 6052440cc1594c91a59a6ee8823311aa 32736 true true true false 15 67695 Localizer Philips 2015-05-28T16:13:23 4 Topic 1 0 32736 4099 15                 35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-06T08:46:35 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 3afddfca66214213bf3ec13236c316b0 32737 true true true false 15 1537190 Ieva Datava 2019-12-06T08:46:35 14 Topic 1 0 32737 934 15           Beachten Sie die örtlichen Vorschriften zur getrennten Entsorgung von elektrischen und elektronischen Produkten, Akkus und Batterien. Die ordnungsgemäße Entsorgung dient dem Schutz von Umwelt und Gesundheit.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-05-28T16:14:14 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 3ba61249020d4b17acc346726be0f081 32804 true true true false 19 67843 Localizer Philips 2015-05-28T16:14:14 4 Topic 1 0 32804 934 19           Attenetevi alle normative di raccolta dei prodotti elettrici, elettronici e delle batterie ricaricabili in vigore nel vostro paese: un corretto smaltimento consente di evitare conseguenze negative per l'ambiente e la salute.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T10:55:27 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 c9ed268fed1349f7bd4ffd64a9c42125 32853 true true true false 38 90689 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T10:55:27 4 Topic 1 0 32853 4099 38                 35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T10:55:27 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 923a5104fbda47d58d61adf453ea80ab 32854 true true true false 38 90690 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T10:55:27 4 Topic 1 0 32854 934 38           Elektrikli ve elektronik ürünlerin ve şarj edilebilir pillerin ayrı olarak toplanmasına ilişkin ülkenizde yürürlükte olan yönetmeliklere uyun. İmha işleminin doğru şekilde yapılması çevreyi ve insan sağlığını olumsuz etkileyecek sonuçların önlenmesine yardımcı olur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T10:56:02 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 1d6605222c8e473f8a8670c7c9eff4ca 32858 true true true false 35 90723 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T10:56:02 4 Topic 1 0 32858 4099 35                 35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T10:56:02 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 ea5bbe8ac5d54703ad55562b47cf3127 32859 true true true false 35 90724 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T10:56:02 4 Topic 1 0 32859 934 35           Siga la normativa de su país para la recogida selectiva de productos eléctricos y electrónicos y de baterías recargables. El desechado correcto ayuda a evitar consecuencias negativas para el medio ambiente y la salud humana.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T10:56:20 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 6c6e803f9bfd438aad1e636fcbe3db0d 32862 true true true false 42 90741 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T10:56:20 4 Topic 1 0 32862 634 42           El símbolo significa que este producto no se debe eliminar con los residuos domésticos habituales  (2012/19/UE).   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T10:56:29 Recycling 130 73b34150e875491899ef7892043ed8fa 32864 true true true false 42 90758 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T10:56:29 4 Topic 1 0 32864 1010 42   Reciclaje   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T10:56:29 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 0c89ba73f9cd401e9b8b709a32555b59 32866 true true true false 42 90760 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T10:56:29 4 Topic 1 0 32866 4099 42                 35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T10:56:30 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 2f7e022e38c1431880aa18c54ddae835 32867 true true true false 42 90761 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T10:56:30 4 Topic 1 0 32867 934 42           Siga las normas de su país para la recolección selectiva de productos eléctricos y electrónicos y baterías recargables. Su eliminación correcta previene consecuencias negativas para el medioambiente y la salud de las personas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T10:56:53 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 d0bb206943354b58a6e563627e958366 32871 true true true false 27 90794 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T10:56:53 4 Topic 1 0 32871 4099 27                 35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T10:56:54 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 53a5530680c74685ad3284e009f3e3e9 32872 true true true false 27 90795 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T10:56:54 4 Topic 1 0 32872 934 27           Cumpra as regras nacionais de recolha selectiva de produtos eléctricos e electrónicos, e pilhas recarregáveis. A eliminação correcta ajuda a evitar consequências prejudiciais para o meio ambiente e a saúde pública.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T10:57:14 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 9c4c4b1dba7b41329e4ec73e953704bb 32876 true true true false 28 90812 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T10:57:14 4 Topic 1 0 32876 634 28           Este símbolo significa que o produto não deve ser descartado com o lixo doméstico convencional  (2012/19/EU).   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T10:57:20 Recycling 130 e9d62bfda7a64720aa47cc016eb8d6b2 32878 true true true false 28 401908 Glenna Deiman 2016-03-31T11:02:14 4 Topic 1 0 32878 1010 28   Reciclagem   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry Brazil 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T10:57:20 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 a994147b562543a280f7c5cf7031816a 32880 true true true false 28 90831 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T10:57:20 4 Topic 1 0 32880 4099 28                 35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T10:57:21 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 61b1e8f062044b79ae239a7d574d3963 32881 true true true false 28 90832 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T10:57:21 4 Topic 1 0 32881 934 28           Siga a regulamentação do seu país para a coleta seletiva de produtos elétricos e eletrônicos e baterias recarregáveis. O descarte correto ajuda a prevenir consequências negativas para o meio ambiente e para a saúde humana.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:54:57 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 b2a882f2710d49d38f407bf2015fd387 32890 true true true false 2 324921 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:54:57 4 Topic 1 0 32890 4099 2                 35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:54:57 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 1b4750d68db2422b859be15fa40a506c 32891 true true true false 2 324922 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:54:57 4 Topic 1 0 32891 934 2           اتبع القواعد المحلية المعمول بها في بلدك والمعنية بتجميع المنتجات الكهربائية والإلكترونية والبطاريات القابلة لإعادة الشحن والمستعملة بصورة منفصلة. يساعد التخلص الصحيح من المنتجات القديمة في منع حدوث عواقب سلبية على البيئة وصحة الإنسان.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-02-14T14:49:38 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 73d6e0e0fd064b5fbf28bea0220d5184 32895 true true true false 11 1047946 Localizer Philips 2018-02-14T14:49:38 4 Topic 1 0 32895 634 11           مفهوم این نماد این است که این محصول را نباید همراه زبالههای معمول خانگی دفع نمایید  (2012/19/EU).   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-02-14T14:49:46 Recycling 130 ec0d2f5b5c204cd09f21bf147b9c0bbf 32898 true true true false 11 1047953 Localizer Philips 2018-02-14T14:49:46 4 Topic 1 0 32898 1010 11   بازیافت   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-29T08:49:36 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 1c4be77b8e484ad9b260be1b2a410b99 32900 true true true false 11 876933 Localizer Philips 2017-08-29T08:49:36 4 Topic 1 0 32900 4099 11                 35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-29T08:49:36 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 05b8d25409314bdaa4d336e611958537 32901 true true true false 11 876934 Localizer Philips 2017-08-29T08:49:36 4 Topic 1 0 32901 934 11           قوانین کشور خود را در خصوص جمع آوری جداگانه محصولات الکترونیکی و الکتریکی و باتری های قابل شارژ دنبال کنید. دفع صحیح از پیامدهای منفی برای سلامت انسان و محیط زیست جلوگیری می کند.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Harro DeJong 2015-05-27T14:59:08 There are two situations in which you can return your old product to a retailer (Italy)  114 c5242ebc23cc407195deb9c3f5503170 33270 true true true false 19 177786 Marie-josé DeRoos 2015-09-16T20:09:46 4 Topic 1 0 33270 4529 19           Ci sono due situazioni in cui potete restituire gratuitamente il prodotto vecchio a un rivenditore: Quando acquistate un prodotto nuovo, potete restituire un prodotto simile al rivenditore.  Se non acquistate un prodotto nuovo, potete restituire prodotti con dimensioni inferiori a 25 cm (lunghezza, altezza e larghezza) ai rivenditori con superficie dedicata alla vendita di prodotti elettrici ed elettronici superiore ai 400 m 2.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry Italy 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-07T16:54:47 P_On/off button 1147 7df7f97f771e48f1a07604a1dfcaea62 35770 true true true false 42 1064798 Localizer Philips 2018-03-07T16:54:47 4 Topic 1 0 35770 618 42           Botón de encendido y apagado   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-07T16:55:04 P_On/off button 1147 cb79894657594a98a7ab68cdfc279ba7 35773 true true true false 28 1064861 Localizer Philips 2018-03-07T16:55:04 4 Topic 1 0 35773 618 28           Botão Liga/Desliga   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T16:05:58 P_On/off button 1147 141582f244854e90b4de3a1498c5b024 35836 true true true false 21 91514 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T16:05:58 4 Topic 1 0 35836 618 21           전원 버튼   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T16:05:58 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 6b3305d31e004fdebb4a7bf2591c4f62 35837 true true true false 21 91515 Localizer Philips 2015-06-24T16:05:58 4 Topic 1 0 35837 634 21           이 기호는 본 제품을 일반 가정용 쓰레기와 함께 폐기하면 안 됨을 의미합니다 (2012/19/EU).   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-24T16:37:44 Recycling 130 81525227b02747e6b41d3d99a8bad934 35887 true true true false 21 1969358 Ieva Datava 2021-02-24T16:37:44 14 Topic 1 0 35887 1010 21   재활용   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T12:11:32 Warranty and support 244 629a71ca132347f68848d3b678b00ab3 35889 true true true false 21 720695 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:04:39 4 Topic 1 0 35889 939 21   품질 보증 및 지원   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-02-14T14:49:37 P_On/off button 1147 5f08a1c7cf9c436cae6bf0bad1313ebc 36109 true true true false 11 1047945 Localizer Philips 2018-02-14T14:49:37 4 Topic 1 0 36109 618 11           دکمه روشن/خاموش   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-17T11:47:34 P_On/off button 1147 7892b66c29a145658d2277c424a42b96 36199 true true true false 32 83635 Localizer Philips 2015-06-17T11:47:34 4 Topic 1 0 36199 618 32           開關按鈕   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-25T13:47:34 P_On/off button 1147 a879e1c5bc804a21911a51fdd494839c 37942 true true true false 31 92848 Localizer Philips 2015-06-25T13:47:34 4 Topic 1 0 37942 618 31           开/关按钮   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-25T13:47:35 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 f5fd9756a8aa4b0db0932ffca68e9660 37943 true true true false 31 92849 Localizer Philips 2015-06-25T13:47:35 4 Topic 1 0 37943 634 31           此符号表示该产品不能与一般的生活垃圾一同处理  (2012/19/EU)。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-06-25T13:48:26 Recycling 130 102735bcdc934fdb9285558e2909d04e 37993 true true true false 31 92899 Localizer Philips 2015-06-25T13:48:26 4 Topic 1 0 37993 1010 31   回收   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Janette Weishaupt 2019-04-09T11:39:44 Warranty and support (heading only) 244 1f84d3c1cabf43658e2a6ffed3453e06 37995 true true true false 31 1320989 Janette Weishaupt 2019-04-09T11:39:44 14 Topic 1 0 37995 939 31   保修和支持   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-23T17:34:52 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 01f56a96303d4347b8b316c37afdf6cb 38430 true true true false 20 90291 Localizer Philips 2015-06-23T17:34:52 4 Topic 1 0 38430 4099 20                 35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-23T17:34:52 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 fdd3a5077c88402fbdce639cf830a2a5 38431 true true true false 20 90292 Localizer Philips 2015-06-23T17:34:52 4 Topic 1 0 38431 934 20           Электрондық және электр өнімдері мен қайта зарядталатын батареяларды бөлек жинау бойынша жергілікті ережелерді орындаңыз. Дұрыс тастау қоршаған ортаға және адам денсаулығына кері әсерін тигізбеуге көмектеседі.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-23T17:35:16 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 9bf2dbcf681a424daa1ba059e5e214a8 38482 true true true false 30 90343 Localizer Philips 2015-06-23T17:35:16 4 Topic 1 0 38482 4099 30                 35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-23T17:35:16 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 648a363f3915435085c7400a8d1304d3 38483 true true true false 30 90344 Localizer Philips 2015-06-23T17:35:16 4 Topic 1 0 38483 934 30           Соблюдайте правила своей страны по раздельному сбору электрических и электронных изделий, а также аккумуляторов. Правильная утилизация поможет предотвратить негативное воздействие на окружающую среду и здоровье человека.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-23T17:38:22 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 df5a605db38c4f91aca50089a767535e 38534 true true true false 39 90507 Localizer Philips 2015-06-23T17:38:22 4 Topic 1 0 38534 4099 39                 35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-23T17:38:22 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 825ebc985f174421a111a4843af5c704 38535 true true true false 39 90508 Localizer Philips 2015-06-23T17:38:22 4 Topic 1 0 38535 934 39           Дотримуйтеся правил роздільного збору електричних і електронних пристроїв, а також звичайних і акумуляторних батарей у Вашій країні. Належна утилізація допоможе запобігти негативному впливу на навколишнє середовище та здоров’я людей.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T11:25:04 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 e3389f019f574616a55e60972129488a 38674 true true true false 8 906275 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T11:25:04 4 Topic 1 0 38674 4100 8           Dit symbool betekent dat dit product een ingebouwde oplaadbare batterij bevat die niet met het  gewone huishoudelijke afval mag worden weggegooid (2006/66/EG). Lever uw product in bij een officieel inzamelpunt of een Philips servicecentrum, waar de oplaadbare batterij deskundig wordt verwijderd.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-06T08:46:35 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 7e3beb9b654a4eeaa7d8d8e4bb68d645 38678 true true true false 15 1537189 Ieva Datava 2019-12-06T08:46:35 14 Topic 1 0 38678 4100 15           Dieses Symbol bedeutet, dass das Produkt einen Akku enthält, der nicht mit dem  normalen Hausmüll entsorgt werden darf (2006/66/EG). Bitte geben Sie das Produkt bei einer offiziellen Sammelstelle oder einem Philips Service-Center ab, um den Akku fachgerecht ausbauen zu lassen.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T11:43:18 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 52e811cee9284af39dad6d423da9c3ba 38681 true true true false 6 906604 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T11:43:18 4 Topic 1 0 38681 4100 6           Symbol na výrobku znamená, že tento výrobek obsahuje vestavěný dobíjecí akumulátor, který nemůže být likvidován společně s  běžným domácím odpadem (2006/66/ES). Odneste prosím výrobek do oficiálního sběrného dvora nebo do servisního střediska společnosti Philips a požádejte tamního odborníka o vyjmutí nabíjecí baterie.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T11:32:43 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 a7a124ef543548509a5fdf6cb3cd7d3f 38683 true true true false 7 906383 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T11:32:43 4 Topic 1 0 38683 4100 7           Dette symbol betyder, at produktet indeholder et indbygget genopladeligt batteri, som ikke må bortskaffes sammen med  almindeligt husholdningsaffald (2006/66/EF). Aflever produktet på et officielt indsamlingssted eller hos en Philips-forhandler, hvor du kan få en fagmand til at tage det genopladelige batteri ud.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-16T10:31:31 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 318cffb32baf45aa9d88cedd3586033c 38685 true true true false 20 910746 Localizer Philips 2017-10-16T10:31:31 4 Topic 1 0 38685 4100 20           Бұл белгі осы өнімде  күнделікті үй қоқыстарымен бірге тастауға болмайтын кірістірілген қайта зарядталатын батарея бар екенін білдіреді (2006/66/EC). Зарядталатын батареяны кәсіби түрде алу үшін, өнімді ресми жинау орнына немесе Philips қызмет көрсету орталығына апарыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-16T10:22:00 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 f9d09ad2e7cd46feb7d43e213d3efed6 38687 true true true false 26 910692 Localizer Philips 2017-10-16T10:22:00 4 Topic 1 0 38687 4100 26           Ten symbol oznacza, że produkt zawiera wbudowany akumulator, którego nie wolno utylizować wraz ze  zwykłymi odpadami domowymi (2006/66/EC). Produkt należy oddać do oficjalnego punktu zbiórki odpadów lub centrum serwisowego firmy Philips, gdzie akumulator zostanie wyjęty przez wykwalifikowany personel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T11:33:46 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 4fc7b95fa4f349cf82904c320bc79dad 38689 true true true false 25 906427 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T11:33:46 4 Topic 1 0 38689 4100 25           Dette symbolet betyr at produktet inneholder et innebygd oppladbart batteri som ikke skal kastes i  vanlig husholdningsavfall (2006/66/EC). Ta med produktet til et offentlig innsamlingssted eller Philips-servicesenter, sånn at batteriet kan fjernes av fagfolk.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T11:34:15 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 d8c1a7af379747f6a817c2da9416694a 38691 true true true false 12 906449 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T11:34:15 4 Topic 1 0 38691 4100 12           Tämä merkki tarkoittaa, että tuote sisältää kiinteän ladattavan akun, jota ei saa hävittää  tavallisen kotitalousjätteen mukana (2006/66/EY). Toimita laite viralliseen keräyspisteeseen tai Philipsin valtuuttamaan huoltoliikkeeseen, jossa ammattilaiset irrottavat akun.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T11:33:15 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 3c10ff5ae59d4ca9bc55a47f665edd48 38693 true true true false 36 906405 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T11:33:15 4 Topic 1 0 38693 4100 36           Den här symbolen betyder att produkten innehåller inbyggda laddningsbara batterier och därför inte får kasseras i  vanliga hushållssopor (enligt EG-direktivet 2006/66/EG). Lämna produkten till en lokal återvinningsstation eller till ett Philips-servicecenter så att det laddningsbara batteriet tas om hand på korrekt sätt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-16T10:14:00 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 fb85a8dbb25347ecb346537e761a6485 38695 true true true false 29 910643 Localizer Philips 2017-10-16T10:14:00 4 Topic 1 0 38695 4100 29           Acest simbol înseamnă că produsul conține o baterie reîncărcabilă încorporată care nu trebuie eliminată împreună cu  gunoiul menajer obișnuit (2006/66/CE). Duceți produsul la un punct oficial de colectare sau la un centru de service Philips pentru ca bateria reîncărcabilă să fie îndepărtată de un profesionist.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T13:24:10 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 fbf0b82b0ca24d329267088a25223294 38697 true true true false 32 906848 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T13:24:10 4 Topic 1 0 38697 4100 32           此符號表示本產品含有內建充電式電池，不得與 一般家用廢棄物一併丟棄 (2006/66/EC)。 請將產品攜至政府指定的回收站或飛利浦服務中心，由專業人員取出充電式電池。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-16T10:30:43 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 fb7dcf1934854678bff9043c563f50df 38699 true true true false 39 910725 Localizer Philips 2017-10-16T10:30:43 4 Topic 1 0 38699 4100 39           Цей символ означає, що виріб містить вбудовану акумуляторну батарею, яку не можна утилізувати зі  звичайними побутовими відходами (Директива 2006/66/EC). Віднесіть виріб в офіційний пункт прийому чи до сервісного центру Philips, щоб спеціалісти вийняли з нього акумуляторну батарею.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T11:39:35 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 d435e8e28e9e4301b7e7481646d5ec3f 38701 true true true false 45 906538 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T11:39:35 4 Topic 1 0 38701 4100 45           Ta simbol pomeni, da je v izdelek vgrajena akumulatorska baterija, ki je ni dovoljeno odlagati skupaj z  običajnimi gospodinjskimi odpadki (2006/66/ES). Izdelek odnesite na uradno zbirno mesto ali Philipsov servisni center, kjer bodo strokovnjaki odstranili akumulatorsko baterijo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Peter de Wit 2021-03-05T08:20:06 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 9b9008f9f35a409ba2db69729191d47b 38703 true true true false 30 1977835 Peter de Wit 2021-03-05T08:20:06 14 Topic 1 0 38703 4100 30           Этот символ означает, что в данном изделии содержатся встроенные аккумуляторы, которые не должны утилизироваться  вместе с бытовыми отходами (2006/66/EC). Рекомендуется относить изделие в специализированный пункт сбора или сервисный центр Philips, где вам помогут извлечь аккумулятор.   28 HISTCOMMENT Moved the figure reference to after "symbol" at the request of Russia 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-16T09:09:45 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 491ec599715a4607b3d4e328e0b80f44 38705 true true true false 35 910498 Localizer Philips 2017-10-16T09:09:45 4 Topic 1 0 38705 4100 35           Este símbolo significa que este producto contiene una batería recargable integrada, que no debe desecharse  con los residuos domésticos normales (2006/66/EC). Lleve el producto a un punto de recogida oficial o a un centro de asistencia de Philips para que un profesional extraiga la batería recargable.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T11:25:34 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 033d94b742804daabc2d4d97204af8a0 38707 true true true false 27 906297 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T11:25:34 4 Topic 1 0 38707 4100 27           Este símbolo significa que este produto contém uma bateria recarregável incorporada que não deve ser eliminada juntamente com os  resíduos domésticos comuns (2006/66/CE). Leve o seu produto a um ponto de recolha oficial ou a um centro de assistência Philips para que um técnico qualificado retire a bateria recarregável.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T13:25:45 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 a66a9eab6aba4b49841613cc53a6cf01 38709 true true true false 28 906911 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T13:25:45 4 Topic 1 0 38709 4100 28           Esse símbolo significa que o produto contém uma bateria recarregável interna que não pode ser descartada com o  lixo doméstico comum (2006/66/EC). Leve o produto até um ponto de coleta oficial ou a uma assistência técnica autorizada Philips para que um profissional remova a bateria recarregável.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-06-22T17:55:42 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 8e6bedcc56ad4fe19c676c6156d42813 38711 true true true false 42 88927 Localizer Philips 2015-06-22T17:55:42 4 Topic 1 0 38711 4100 42           Este símbolo significa que este producto contiene un batería recargable integrada que no se debe eliminar con los  residuos domésticos habituales (2006/66/EC). Se recomienda especialmente llevar el producto a un punto de recolección oficial o a un centro de servicio Philips para que un profesional quite la batería recargable.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T09:41:02 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 30a4525b4bd443588ba386b2e1e2bf1d 38713 true true true false 38 912025 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T09:41:02 4 Topic 1 0 38713 4100 38           Bu simge, bu üründe  normal ev atıklarıyla birlikte atılmaması gereken yerleşik bir şarj edilebilir pil bulunduğu anlamına gelir (2006/66/EC). Şarj edilebilir pilin uzman bir kişi tarafından çıkarılması için, lütfen ürününüzü resmi bir toplama noktasına veya bir Philips servisine götürün.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T11:24:17 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 381af4191aa441beb9429164f767a4bb 38714 true true true false 13 906251 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T11:24:17 4 Topic 1 0 38714 4100 13           Ce symbole signifie que ce produit contient une batterie rechargeable intégrée, qui ne doit pas être mise au rebut avec les  déchets ménagers (2006/66/CE). Veuillez déposer votre produit dans un point de collecte agréé ou un centre de service après-vente Philips pour faire retirer la batterie rechargeable par un professionnel.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T12:11:33 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 475229504ad441acadba9a6caf3ec6c3 38929 true true true false 21 573686 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T12:11:33 4 Topic 1 0 38929 940 21           보다 자세한 정보나 지원이 필요한 경우에는 필립스 웹사이트( www.philips.com/support)를 방문하거나 국제 보증 리플릿을 참조하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T12:12:28 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 851e80dfa21342f4a0cee96cd5bf7547 38952 true true true false 31 1348959 Marijke Semmelink 2019-05-13T14:15:12 14 Topic 1 0 38952 940 31           如需信息或支持，请访问  www.philips.com/support 或阅读保修卡。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T13:24:43 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 df2040510f044b458c440c21e517e3dc 40685 true true true false 2 906867 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T13:24:43 4 Topic 1 0 40685 4100 2           يعني هذا الرمز أن هذا المنتج يحتوي على بطارية قابلة لإعادة الشحن مدمجة ويجب عدم التخلص منها مع  المخلفات المنزلية العادية (2006/66/EC). يرجى أخذ المنتج إلى نقطة تجميع رسمية أو مركز خدمة فيليبس لإزالة البطارية القابلة لإعادة الشحن بطريقة احترافية.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T13:25:14 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 ae73c699429f4f6fb755dc5a02a94c25 40708 true true true false 11 906889 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T13:25:14 4 Topic 1 0 40708 4100 11           مفهوم این نماد این است که این محصول دارای یک باتری داخلی قابل شارژ است و نباید همراه  زبالههای معمول خانگی دفع نمود (2006/66/EC). لطفاً دستگاه را به مرکز بازیافت یا مرکز خدمات Philips ببرید تا متخصصین، باتری قابل شارژ را بیرون بیاورند.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2015-07-27T12:27:23 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 5c4c34de6f264af1ad9c9cf40edea64e 41835 true true true false 0 184719 Glenna Deiman 2015-09-25T14:03:22 6 Topic 1 0 41835 -1 1           Switch off the shaver.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:41:27 This appliance is waterproof 217 d38adffd950b40eea6c65c3d6f1adc6f 52971 true true true false 7 158022 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:41:27 4 Topic 1 0 52971 4369 7           Dette apparat er  vandtæt. Apparatet er velegnet til brug i badet eller under bruseren og kan rengøres under vandhanen. Af sikkerhedsmæssige årsager kan apparatet kun betjenes trådløst.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:41:29 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 f7858eae885a451bbcb2bb98809dcbff 52973 true true true false 7 158024 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:41:29 4 Topic 1 0 52973 4099 7               35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:35:56 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 9784cfca031c44ee8c06f2a724929109 52974 true true true false 7 720759 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:11:14 4 Topic 1 0 52974 938 7   Gældende forbehold i reklamationsretten   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:41:41 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 c7312dc9001c4f528bacc225e52073f0 52978 true true true false 7 422346 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:41:41 4 Topic 1 0 52978 1182 7               35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:41:34 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 597cb39efbf64bce8196baf3ffec816d 52979 true true true false 7 158030 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:41:34 4 Topic 1 0 52979 1184 7           Brug kun apparatet til det tilsigtede formål som vist i brugervejledningen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:41:36 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 aa28f6a699404597bddf5ec6f6650d67 52980 true true true false 7 158031 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:41:36 4 Topic 1 0 52980 1185 7           Af hygiejniske grunde bør apparatet kun anvendes af en og samme person.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:41:37 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 60f680af5e3d4ddcb9fafe02293b7fe2 52981 true true true false 7 158032 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:41:37 4 Topic 1 0 52981 1186 7           Brug aldrig trykluft, skuresvampe eller skrappe rengøringsmidler, som f.eks. benzin, acetone eller lignende, til rengøring af apparatet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:41:38 General 137 410241b02a344ae8beb088e8d41f5ea7 52982 true true true false 7 158033 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:41:38 4 Topic 1 0 52982 1218 7   Generelt   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:05:15 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 794198ff22f54f18940773c1b03294c8 52983 true true true false 7 869330 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:05:15 4 Topic 1 0 52983 1188 7           Forsyningsenheden er egnet til netspændinger fra 100 til 240 volt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:41:49 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 7def1f70db3244d7884c889bb6897693 52991 true true true false 7 158042 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:41:49 4 Topic 1 0 52991 3990 7           Tag altid stikket ud af apparatet, inden det skylles under vandhanen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:41:50 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 35122cbdf04f49589ab8ed36ce88cf1a 52992 true true true false 7 158043 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:41:50 4 Topic 1 0 52992 4368 7                 35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:41:51 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 2bb7d2095b334a5a8624585b55c2ad4c 52993 true true true false 7 158044 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:41:51 4 Topic 1 0 52993 4368 7           Dette apparat er  vandtæt. Apparatet er velegnet til brug i badet eller under bruseren og kan rengøres under vandhanen. Af sikkerhedsmæssige årsager kan apparatet kun betjenes trådløst.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:42:20 This appliance is waterproof 217 f675488f1c6949bd8c1ad318d0b1d9d4 53011 true true true false 8 158062 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:42:20 4 Topic 1 0 53011 4369 8           Dit apparaat is  waterdicht. Dit betekent dat het in bad of onder de douche kan worden gebruikt en onder de kraan kan worden gereinigd. Het apparaat kan derhalve om veiligheidsredenen alleen snoerloos worden gebruikt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:42:23 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 51f00f78cba34b1f838c13048ece9924 53013 true true true false 8 158064 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:42:23 4 Topic 1 0 53013 4099 8               35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T15:04:44 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 4b5ec19f7a9944718a1fde34c7ec9078 53014 true true true false 8 1963112 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T15:04:44 14 Topic 1 0 53014 938 8   Garantiebeperkingen   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:43:37 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 f1c345b82d5f4f188f804dd1334ef6ad 53018 true true true false 8 422368 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:43:37 4 Topic 1 0 53018 1182 8               35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:42:28 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 feee4ad44ccc4226af3f1fe39e37d8f3 53019 true true true false 8 158070 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:42:28 4 Topic 1 0 53019 1184 8           Gebruik dit apparaat alleen voor het beoogde doeleinde zoals beschreven in de gebruiksaanwijzing.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:42:28 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 2eba2403bfe04de2b59f3df99c0a12dd 53020 true true true false 8 158071 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:42:28 4 Topic 1 0 53020 1185 8           Om hygiënische redenen dient het apparaat slechts door één persoon te worden gebruikt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:42:29 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 02726a7588e54d43afb492c0f57d2411 53021 true true true false 8 158072 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:42:29 4 Topic 1 0 53021 1186 8           Gebruik nooit perslucht, schuursponzen, schurende schoonmaakmiddelen of agressieve vloeistoffen zoals benzine of aceton om het apparaat schoon te maken.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:42:30 General 137 8d5cadd663d04902ab3ffabf0bd3c55d 53022 true true true false 8 158073 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:42:30 4 Topic 1 0 53022 1218 8   Algemeen   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-19T10:14:09 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 30260a5995a34a8d88578191ccf31f3a 53023 true true true false 8 846076 Localizer Philips 2017-07-19T10:14:09 4 Topic 1 0 53023 1188 8           De voedingsunit is geschikt voor een netspanning tussen 100 en 240 volt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:42:35 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 57993e5b3d704e73a2e243a65ef02a72 53031 true true true false 8 158082 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:42:35 4 Topic 1 0 53031 3990 8           Koppel altijd de stekker los voordat u het apparaat onder de kraan schoonspoelt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:42:35 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 baee4a121b0d4753a8ab2b5127b0645b 53032 true true true false 8 158083 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:42:35 4 Topic 1 0 53032 4368 8                 35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:42:35 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 2ee94364468a4be780ff2be4cb370f98 53033 true true true false 8 158084 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:42:35 4 Topic 1 0 53033 4368 8           Dit apparaat is  waterdicht. Dit betekent dat het in bad of onder de douche kan worden gebruikt en onder de kraan kan worden gereinigd. Het apparaat kan derhalve om veiligheidsredenen alleen snoerloos worden gebruikt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:42:55 This appliance is waterproof 217 413c73c372ea40c4a9aeebee110d83bc 53052 true true true false 12 158103 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:42:55 4 Topic 1 0 53052 4369 12           Tämä laite on  vesitiivis. Se sopii käytettäväksi kylvyssä tai suihkussa, ja se voidaan puhdistaa juoksevalla vedellä. Turvallisuussyistä laitetta voi käyttää vain ilman johtoa.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:42:56 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 b6a2a89a88054e038c3509b8a2374007 53054 true true true false 12 158105 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:42:56 4 Topic 1 0 53054 4099 12               35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T10:15:35 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 457643adff65409a9938615b97668d57 53055 true true true false 12 1963655 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T10:15:35 14 Topic 1 0 53055 938 12   Takuun rajoitukset   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:42:58 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 c1b9bab5533042419c51bf1e4b42fc26 53059 true true true false 12 158110 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:42:58 4 Topic 1 0 53059 1182 12           Tarkista laite aina ennen kuin käytät sitä. Älä käytä laitetta, jos se on vaurioitunut, koska sen käyttö saattaa tällöin aiheuttaa vammoja. Vaihda vahingoittuneen osan tilalle aina alkuperäisen tyyppinen osa.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:42:59 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 df75d0d2136744cc8d4e5ba442d8db7f 53060 true true true false 12 158111 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:42:59 4 Topic 1 0 53060 1184 12           Käytä tätä laitetta vain tarkoituksenmukaisesti käyttöoppaassa esitetyllä tavalla.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:43:00 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 7dd291da8876421a8cc91f0b9da35569 53061 true true true false 12 158112 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:43:00 4 Topic 1 0 53061 1185 12           Hygieniasyistä laitetta suositellaan vain yhden henkilön käyttöön.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:43:00 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 e206019371c146549b0fedcffa30dfe7 53062 true true true false 12 158113 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:43:00 4 Topic 1 0 53062 1186 12           Älä käytä paineilmaa, naarmuttavia tai syövyttäviä puhdistusaineita tai -välineitä (kuten bensiiniä tai asetonia) laitteen puhdistamiseen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:43:01 General 137 985b4a9906af4d19bd6aa637c4769606 53063 true true true false 12 158114 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:43:01 4 Topic 1 0 53063 1218 12   Yleistä   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:07:09 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 95abaf22925147e3bb6e222d7eb5a9f7 53064 true true true false 12 869401 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:07:09 4 Topic 1 0 53064 1188 12           Virtalähde soveltuu 100–240 voltin verkkojännitteelle.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:43:07 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 00f190dfecb54376874a61770cb74a16 53072 true true true false 12 158123 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:43:07 4 Topic 1 0 53072 3990 12           Irrota laite sähköverkosta aina ennen sen puhdistamista vesihanan alla.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:43:08 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 58694d53dd4c4ff5a96c3cd3ccef8618 53073 true true true false 12 158124 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:43:08 4 Topic 1 0 53073 4368 12                 35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:43:08 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 dc9a3edaec72436a912c958e09988d3c 53074 true true true false 12 158125 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:43:08 4 Topic 1 0 53074 4368 12           Tämä laite on  vesitiivis. Se sopii käytettäväksi kylvyssä tai suihkussa, ja se voidaan puhdistaa juoksevalla vedellä. Turvallisuussyistä laitetta voi käyttää vain ilman johtoa.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:43:28 This appliance is waterproof 217 0b77e9b0ced14d8782c3cd078a5782ce 53092 true true true false 13 158155 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:43:28 4 Topic 1 0 53092 4369 13           Cet appareil est  étanche. Il peut être utilisé dans la baignoire et sous la douche, et peut être nettoyé sous l'eau du robinet. Pour des raisons de sécurité, l'appareil est uniquement prévu pour une utilisation sans fil.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:43:30 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 eed33e7f412641c7979cdea4573992cc 53094 true true true false 13 747880 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-03-21T15:58:16 4 Topic 1 0 53094 4099 13               35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Ieva Datava 2021-03-01T06:27:37 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 17c75a2f37ea48ababbab522e0618912 53095 true true true false 13 1971216 Ieva Datava 2021-03-01T06:27:37 14 Topic 1 0 53095 938 13   Limites de la garantie   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:34:30 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 34072d7e7c964a9ab73e692cf1b411c2 53099 true true true false 13 422298 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:34:30 4 Topic 1 0 53099 1182 13               35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:43:34 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 5e9c462872184142ba23bf75dd383cd3 53100 true true true false 13 158167 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:43:34 4 Topic 1 0 53100 1184 13           N'utilisez pas cet appareil à d'autres fins que celles pour lesquelles il a été conçu (voir le mode d'emploi).   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:43:34 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 5f62a7fefbbe486aa65f55a3b0981f01 53101 true true true false 13 158169 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:43:34 4 Topic 1 0 53101 1185 13           Pour des raisons d'hygiène, l'appareil doit être utilisé par une seule personne.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:43:35 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 180075d2db7f4d50a75e7b6740191a19 53102 true true true false 13 158170 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:43:35 4 Topic 1 0 53102 1186 13           N'utilisez jamais d'air comprimé, de tampons à récurer, de produits abrasifs ou de détergents agressifs tels que de l'essence ou de l'acétone pour nettoyer l'appareil.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:43:35 General 137 2732386a05ed4ad5a05eafd66a263216 53103 true true true false 13 158171 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:43:35 4 Topic 1 0 53103 1218 13   Informations d'ordre général   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:07:35 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 2cf4ca2412374e839adcd1844166d2a4 53104 true true true false 13 869420 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:07:35 4 Topic 1 0 53104 1188 13           Le bloc d'alimentation est conçu pour une tension secteur comprise entre 100 V et 240 V.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:43:41 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 a405d2812c3d41ea991e44fc1c3c0847 53112 true true true false 13 158186 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:43:41 4 Topic 1 0 53112 3990 13           Débranchez toujours l'appareil avant de le nettoyer sous l'eau du robinet.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:43:41 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 d875a680ce4d48a29c034d52951846dd 53113 true true true false 13 158188 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:43:41 4 Topic 1 0 53113 4368 13                 35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:43:42 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 4f76ab227aa44ff5b6f3d2caf802b88d 53114 true true true false 13 158189 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:43:42 4 Topic 1 0 53114 4368 13           Cet appareil est  étanche. Il peut être utilisé dans la baignoire et sous la douche, et peut être nettoyé sous l'eau du robinet. Pour des raisons de sécurité, l'appareil est uniquement prévu pour une utilisation sans fil.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:06 This appliance is waterproof 217 5844e29958134645aaca0c1cc9d1ca81 53133 true true true false 15 158282 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:06 4 Topic 1 0 53133 4369 15           Dieses Gerät ist  wasserdicht. Es ist für die Verwendung im Bad oder unter der Dusche geeignet ist und kann mit Leitungswasser gereinigt werden. Aus Sicherheitsgründen kann dieses Gerät daher nur kabellos verwendet werden.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:08 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 872e3de23fff45548fa097ea04fbc1ef 53135 true true true false 15 158289 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:08 4 Topic 1 0 53135 4099 15               35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T12:25:15 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 b64fd89afea04b85b790725a8394fe7f 53136 true true true false 15 1961383 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T12:25:15 14 Topic 1 0 53136 938 15   Garantieeinschränkungen   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:39:38 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 ecdd00fe0d694a5c831fd39f6e7b15c6 53140 true true true false 15 422314 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:39:38 4 Topic 1 0 53140 1182 15               35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:11 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 a4a2ce99a32541388bf8a52d82b4cd8a 53141 true true true false 15 158307 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:11 4 Topic 1 0 53141 1184 15           Verwenden Sie dieses Gerät nur für den vorgesehenen Zweck wie in der Bedienungsanleitung angegeben.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:12 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 2f6133be9d564f5590350f53a966f094 53142 true true true false 15 158313 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:12 4 Topic 1 0 53142 1185 15           Aus hygienischen Gründen sollte das Gerät nur von einer Person verwendet werden.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:13 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 b2467520b06045be99cc55b70fb2623c 53143 true true true false 15 158317 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:13 4 Topic 1 0 53143 1186 15           Benutzen Sie zum Reinigen des Geräts keine Druckluft, Scheuerschwämme und -mittel oder aggressive Flüssigkeiten wie Benzin oder Azeton.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2019-12-06T08:46:28 General (heading only) 137 15f9e652913f4eebb8bec5c5b1065ef0 53144 true true true false 15 1537146 Ieva Datava 2019-12-06T08:46:28 14 Topic 1 0 53144 1218 15   Allgemeines   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-06-14T14:39:39 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 295d798819d54c77be53164239bcb2a1 53145 true true true false 15 817511 Localizer Philips 2017-06-14T14:39:39 4 Topic 1 0 53145 1188 15           Der Netzteil ist für Netzspannungen von 100 bis 240 Volt geeignet.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:20 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 a47bf18729764ad3b98920a8346efd13 53153 true true true false 15 158349 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:20 4 Topic 1 0 53153 3990 15           Ziehen Sie stets das Netzteil aus der Steckdose, bevor Sie das Gerät unter fließendem Wasser reinigen.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:22 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 4e36e00ba0f1417aae72fc5419a653fa 53154 true true true false 15 158351 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:22 4 Topic 1 0 53154 4368 15                 35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:23 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 5a207012fc6e4342bde1ce46bf4cd265 53155 true true true false 15 158355 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:23 4 Topic 1 0 53155 4368 15           Dieses Gerät ist  wasserdicht. Es ist für die Verwendung im Bad oder unter der Dusche geeignet ist und kann mit Leitungswasser gereinigt werden. Aus Sicherheitsgründen kann dieses Gerät daher nur kabellos verwendet werden.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:50 This appliance is waterproof 217 696e916423374bdb97e2be0bd0368f9a 53174 true true true false 19 158494 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:50 4 Topic 1 0 53174 4369 19           Questo apparecchio è  impermeabile. Può essere usato in vasca o doccia e pulito sotto l'acqua corrente. Per ragioni di sicurezza, l'apparecchio può quindi essere utilizzato solo senza filo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:52 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 14a491329d3943d5ba969d7db0c36b7e 53176 true true true false 19 158499 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:52 4 Topic 1 0 53176 4099 19               35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Ieva Datava 2021-02-25T07:59:57 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 8da119964a0f461f9b49f42d82eabccb 53177 true true true false 19 1969475 Ieva Datava 2021-02-25T07:59:57 14 Topic 1 0 53177 938 19   Limitazioni della garanzia   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:43:20 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 d568b378680a48a1ac231b98300a5ed0 53181 true true true false 19 422357 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:43:20 4 Topic 1 0 53181 1182 19               35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:55 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 f203e2fa73da4c6593a784dc7484be93 53182 true true true false 19 158520 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:55 4 Topic 1 0 53182 1184 19           Utilizzate questo apparecchio per lo scopo previsto come indicato nel manuale dell'utente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:56 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 f05f4cc15fc04a489363e300578f9c93 53183 true true true false 19 158524 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:56 4 Topic 1 0 53183 1185 19           Per motivi igienici, l'apparecchio deve essere usato da una sola persona.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:57 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 4f752e4f860f49a28df19aab0568a23f 53184 true true true false 19 158526 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:57 4 Topic 1 0 53184 1186 19           Non usate aria compressa, prodotti o sostanze abrasive o detergenti aggressivi, come benzina o acetone, per pulire l'apparecchio.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:58 General 137 9b3a5c0d88494d3ba21b146a4dd1b01d 53185 true true true false 19 158531 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:58 4 Topic 1 0 53185 1218 19   Indicazioni generali   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:08:02 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 67d4179c90d74094951e11d6cd69834c 53186 true true true false 19 869438 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:08:02 4 Topic 1 0 53186 1188 19           L'unità di alimentazione funziona con tensioni comprese fra 100 e 240 V.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:04 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 257802a600ac4d86b5eafac80fc29f6d 53194 true true true false 19 158577 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:04 4 Topic 1 0 53194 3990 19           Scollegate sempre la spina dall'apparecchio prima di pulirlo sotto l'acqua corrente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:05 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 82984c76d7f34550988fe69000a174dd 53195 true true true false 19 158581 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:05 4 Topic 1 0 53195 4368 19                 35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:06 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 8c13e6a060a54bbaa5d997268b416cc3 53196 true true true false 19 158584 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:06 4 Topic 1 0 53196 4368 19           Questo apparecchio è  impermeabile. Può essere usato in vasca o doccia e pulito sotto l'acqua corrente. Per ragioni di sicurezza, l'apparecchio può quindi essere utilizzato solo senza filo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:30 This appliance is waterproof 217 1932e900d87f4ce9b4f5502338bb8c10 53214 true true true false 25 158708 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:30 4 Topic 1 0 53214 4369 25           Dette apparatet er  vanntett. Det kan brukes både i badekaret og i dusjen, og det kan rengjøres i springen. Av sikkerhetsmessige årsaker kan apparatet derfor bare brukes uten ledning.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:32 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 89547d26e8a841308353238f6442bef7 53216 true true true false 25 158715 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:32 4 Topic 1 0 53216 4099 25               35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T09:55:04 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 59660821924a4c50956a7bf62a9ff360 53217 true true true false 25 720765 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:11:17 4 Topic 1 0 53217 938 25   Garanti restriksjoner   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:35 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 c56d0b26163d49518586fc7f5f5a87b0 53221 true true true false 25 158737 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:35 4 Topic 1 0 53221 1182 25           Sjekk alltid apparatet før du bruker det. Ikke bruk apparatet hvis det er skadet, da dette kan føre til personskade. Bytt alltid ut en ødelagt del med tilsvarende originaldel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:36 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 72df3638e2934c6f90bb701284286e40 53222 true true true false 25 158741 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:36 4 Topic 1 0 53222 1184 25           Bruk bare dette apparatet til beregnet formål som vist i brukerhåndboken.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:37 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 7dd9b06dec9b4d8bbb49165bad676d6e 53223 true true true false 25 158746 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:37 4 Topic 1 0 53223 1185 25           Apparatet bør bare brukes av én person av hygieniske årsaker.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:38 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 2774753e4d2d4108b44b9626152a7265 53224 true true true false 25 158750 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:38 4 Topic 1 0 53224 1186 25           Ikke bruk trykkluft, skurebørster, skuremidler eller væsker som bensin eller aceton for å rengjøre apparatet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:39 General 137 1250062aa18749849533a31c795a13f1 53225 true true true false 25 158752 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:39 4 Topic 1 0 53225 1218 25   Generelt   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:08:53 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 571161d40c63484a9b69aa4753afd589 53226 true true true false 25 869473 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:08:53 4 Topic 1 0 53226 1188 25           Forsyningsenheten er passende for hovedspenning som varierer mellom 100 og 240 volt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:46 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 5ce18c74bf5243b1be39a8a7d86b07d9 53234 true true true false 25 158783 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:46 4 Topic 1 0 53234 3990 25           Trekk alltid ut støpselet før du rengjør apparatet under springen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:47 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 4fdf5cf7e86e47b6a36a7c3297ce066a 53235 true true true false 25 158787 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:47 4 Topic 1 0 53235 4368 25                 35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:47 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 4eea8aac88534d619d24271d9d9fe96e 53236 true true true false 25 158792 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:47 4 Topic 1 0 53236 4368 25           Dette apparatet er  vanntett. Det kan brukes både i badekaret og i dusjen, og det kan rengjøres i springen. Av sikkerhetsmessige årsaker kan apparatet derfor bare brukes uten ledning.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:19 This appliance is waterproof 217 f55398aeac234730b892e40077dcb291 53254 true true true false 27 158912 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:19 4 Topic 1 0 53254 4369 27           Este aparelho é  à prova de água. É adequado para utilização durante o banho ou duche e para lavar na torneira. Por motivos de segurança, o aparelho só pode ser utilizado sem o fio.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:20 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 8ef9587a9ee94d7a8e18868e1da9d08f 53256 true true true false 27 158917 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:20 4 Topic 1 0 53256 4099 27               35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:43:49 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 725ef243fbeb4b37bc1e1ff9455acf5c 53257 true true true false 27 1962666 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:43:49 14 Topic 1 0 53257 938 27   Restrições à garantia   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:23 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 875845dd49a84f81a2faa4edf0621660 53261 true true true false 27 158927 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:23 4 Topic 1 0 53261 1182 27           Verifique sempre o aparelho antes de o utilizar. Não utilize o aparelho se este estiver danificado ou partido, pois isto pode provocar ferimentos. Substitua sempre uma peça danificada por uma equivalente de origem.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:24 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 bcdeba447abc459a9d78acfebd3eebfe 53262 true true true false 27 158929 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:24 4 Topic 1 0 53262 1184 27           Utilize este aparelho apenas para o fim a que se destina, conforme indicado no manual do utilizador.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:25 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 160361419cff4d77a0102e9cb0cd2085 53263 true true true false 27 158931 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:25 4 Topic 1 0 53263 1185 27           Por questões de higiene, o aparelho só deve ser utilizado por uma pessoa.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:26 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 b8b09ca290844a729b7662d24b984ff6 53264 true true true false 27 158934 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:26 4 Topic 1 0 53264 1186 27           Nunca utilize ar comprimido, esfregões, agentes de limpeza abrasivos ou líquidos agressivos, tais como petróleo ou acetona, para limpar o aparelho.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:27 General 137 0b3f4332d4894df1a3614e5640431812 53265 true true true false 27 158936 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:27 4 Topic 1 0 53265 1218 27   Geral   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:09:18 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 c0c6b52107ff48e79d5ff3a43ccd2f02 53266 true true true false 27 869491 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:09:18 4 Topic 1 0 53266 1188 27           A unidade de alimentação é indicada para voltagens entre 100 e 240 volts.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:33 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 cd6a422ee47f4cadb0edbd1caa8964c3 53274 true true true false 27 158960 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:33 4 Topic 1 0 53274 3990 27           Antes de lavar em água corrente, desligue sempre a ficha do aparelho.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:34 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 37a19caf5ce7473d8b17444198bc2015 53275 true true true false 27 158965 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:34 4 Topic 1 0 53275 4368 27                 35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:34 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 f6e2f9264ad44eaeb37a8b7371e19043 53276 true true true false 27 158971 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:34 4 Topic 1 0 53276 4368 27           Este aparelho é  à prova de água. É adequado para utilização durante o banho ou duche e para lavar na torneira. Por motivos de segurança, o aparelho só pode ser utilizado sem o fio.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:01 This appliance is waterproof 217 4c044b0871f5462abf37212e727f175d 53295 true true true false 35 159063 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:01 4 Topic 1 0 53295 4369 35           Este aparato es  resistente al agua. Puede utilizarse en la bañera o en la ducha y puede limpiarse bajo el agua del grifo. Así pues, por motivos de seguridad, el aparato solo puede utilizarse sin cable.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:03 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 0f0e7d24738e4fa8a33aa6edd32f7b45 53297 true true true false 35 159073 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:03 4 Topic 1 0 53297 4099 35               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T14:35:42 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 e4a8a8f6fafa45f98cf5279c12f0a8df 53298 true true true false 35 1962938 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T14:35:42 14 Topic 1 0 53298 938 35   Restricciones de la garantía   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:39:54 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 266df5175fd4453abcbb81ec509fa552 53302 true true true false 35 422325 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:39:54 4 Topic 1 0 53302 1182 35               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:07 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 2dd143320f2d4e9eb67bda0b30e76ba7 53303 true true true false 35 159097 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:07 4 Topic 1 0 53303 1184 35           Utilice este aparato solo para el uso al que está destinado como se indica en el manual de usuario.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:08 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 0df5f2fb6f884f82be896d3ee1eab5de 53304 true true true false 35 159102 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:08 4 Topic 1 0 53304 1185 35           Por razones de higiene, el aparato debería ser usado únicamente por una persona.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:08 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 6ba49a025cc04ddc9a53d5fbfc982c88 53305 true true true false 35 159107 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:08 4 Topic 1 0 53305 1186 35           No utilice nunca aire comprimido, estropajos, agentes de limpieza abrasivos ni líquidos agresivos, como gasolina o acetona, para limpiar el aparato.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:09 General 137 a473b8e2785c467485d6e4f9f1397c2b 53306 true true true false 35 159110 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:09 4 Topic 1 0 53306 1218 35   General   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:06:43 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 b2a84759b4744f6097610d62dc3bf10f 53307 true true true false 35 869383 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:06:43 4 Topic 1 0 53307 1188 35           La unidad de alimentación es adecuada para voltajes de red de 100 a 240 voltios.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:15 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 26b7ee206eea4ca0838f44d41ba81eed 53315 true true true false 35 159149 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:15 4 Topic 1 0 53315 3990 35           Desenchufe siempre el aparato antes de limpiarlo bajo el grifo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:16 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 fede1360b03d44ab94f1941565a65e3f 53316 true true true false 35 159154 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:16 4 Topic 1 0 53316 4368 35                 35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:17 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 a2a23f29dd5c4e4b9726695c4c7c5fdc 53317 true true true false 35 159157 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:17 4 Topic 1 0 53317 4368 35           Este aparato es  resistente al agua. Puede utilizarse en la bañera o en la ducha y puede limpiarse bajo el agua del grifo. Así pues, por motivos de seguridad, el aparato solo puede utilizarse sin cable.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:41 This appliance is waterproof 217 c8baa351ed784ceb8643b498d5637e03 53336 true true true false 38 159283 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:41 4 Topic 1 0 53336 4369 38           Bu cihaz  su geçirmezdir. Banyo ve duşta kullanılmaya ve musluk altında temizlemeye uygundur. Cihaz güvenlik nedeniyle yalnızca kablosuz olarak kullanılabilir.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:43 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 4be3f14d9e4b418d9eede19c7beb3c26 53338 true true true false 38 159290 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:43 4 Topic 1 0 53338 4099 38               35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:43 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 7e6c496f14ca453ea206be9f740275e5 53339 true true true false 38 720768 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:11:18 4 Topic 1 0 53339 938 38   Garanti sınırlamaları   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:45 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 9dea2a0de0b04b84adfb82aa51560f45 53343 true true true false 38 159306 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:45 4 Topic 1 0 53343 1182 38           Cihazı kullanmadan önce her zaman kontrol edin. Yaralanmaya yol açabileceği için, hasarlı veya bozuksa cihazı kullanmayın. Zarar görmüş bir parçayı mutlaka orijinal yedek parçalarla değiştirin.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:46 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 398857afecd741f28e1f6c18b58fa52e 53344 true true true false 38 159311 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:46 4 Topic 1 0 53344 1184 38           Bu cihazı yalnızca kullanım amacına uygun olarak, kullanım kılavuzunda gösterildiği gibi kullanın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:47 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 7c46e76c6584464ca86be0c9f84bc4d0 53345 true true true false 38 159316 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:47 4 Topic 1 0 53345 1185 38           Hijyenik nedenlerden dolayı cihaz sadece bir kişi tarafından kullanılmalıdır.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:48 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 0f124dd935684a3d94f25696aaea3f32 53346 true true true false 38 159321 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:48 4 Topic 1 0 53346 1186 38           Cihazı temizlemek için kesinlikle basınçlı hava, ovalama bezleri, benzin veya aseton gibi aşındırıcı temizlik ürünleri ya da zarar verici sıvılar kullanmayın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:49 General 137 0cc0b3b15f384e14bf97da821c5f6bc0 53347 true true true false 38 159324 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:49 4 Topic 1 0 53347 1218 38   Genel   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:10:07 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 2881f9d53eb247e785a5dc673c133ec5 53348 true true true false 38 869528 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:10:07 4 Topic 1 0 53348 1188 38           Besleme ünitesi 100 ile 240 volt arasındaki şebeke gerilimlerine uygundur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:56 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 847dd923245c4d9a926435f71a4bbea9 53356 true true true false 38 159357 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:56 4 Topic 1 0 53356 3990 38           Cihazı musluk altında yıkamadan önce mutlaka prizden çekin.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:57 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 af55ed8289d7475ea2654c15072a93bd 53357 true true true false 38 159360 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:57 4 Topic 1 0 53357 4368 38                 35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:57 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 8249a06c4e344262bbc3e0318a3c8212 53358 true true true false 38 159363 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:57 4 Topic 1 0 53358 4368 38           Bu cihaz  su geçirmezdir. Banyo ve duşta kullanılmaya ve musluk altında temizlemeye uygundur. Cihaz güvenlik nedeniyle yalnızca kablosuz olarak kullanılabilir.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:28 This appliance is waterproof 217 1d21d50815a44827b2da93572d6c0cfa 53377 true true true false 36 159496 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:28 4 Topic 1 0 53377 4369 36           Apparaten är  vattentät. Den kan användas både i badet och duschen och kan rengöras under vattenkranen. Av säkerhetsskäl kan apparaten därför endast användas sladdlöst.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:30 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 d6e649a189cb42f5b6c15e190dc76f59 53379 true true true false 36 159502 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:30 4 Topic 1 0 53379 4099 36               35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:38:34 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 628e83f9f59043d19328de235a32f9cf 53380 true true true false 36 720769 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:11:19 4 Topic 1 0 53380 938 36   Garantibegränsningar   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:34 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 109233ca542243b19f388c02cb240652 53384 true true true false 36 159512 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:34 4 Topic 1 0 53384 1182 36           Kontrollera alltid aparaten innan du använder den. Använd inte apparaten om den är skadad eftersom det kan medföra risk för personskador. Skadade delar ska alltid bytas ut mot originaldelar.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:34 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 e11e18c75ff3440689b1c17532a0e098 53385 true true true false 36 159513 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:34 4 Topic 1 0 53385 1184 36           Använd endast apparaten för de ändamål som framgår av användarhandboken.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:35 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 e4f22c0f7da4400cb09fd91284c35199 53386 true true true false 36 159515 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:35 4 Topic 1 0 53386 1185 36           Av hygieniska skäl bör apparaten endast användas av en person.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:36 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 aa5a4aaf9c69438195513fce18e9930f 53387 true true true false 36 159518 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:36 4 Topic 1 0 53387 1186 36           Använd aldrig tryckluft, skursvampar, slipande rengöringsmedel eller vätskor som bensin eller aceton för att rengöra enheten.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:37 General 137 441e8527b3a342409e8d8759cccc9e53 53388 true true true false 36 159519 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:37 4 Topic 1 0 53388 1218 36   Allmänt   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:09:42 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 e131923df2e046a3aaf3ab53c382642b 53389 true true true false 36 869510 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:09:42 4 Topic 1 0 53389 1188 36           Nätadaptern är avsedd för nätspänningar på 100–240 volt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:47 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 0bbb2c115f404c8b972f6c4541da5ca2 53397 true true true false 36 159545 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:47 4 Topic 1 0 53397 3990 36           Dra alltid ur nätsladden innan du rengör apparaten under rinnande vatten.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:48 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 df41c7c461c24990b512db278b4ff2cf 53398 true true true false 36 159548 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:48 4 Topic 1 0 53398 4368 36                 35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:48 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 08a1059c4ed4411a93cfc67663ea8483 53399 true true true false 36 159550 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:48 4 Topic 1 0 53399 4368 36           Apparaten är  vattentät. Den kan användas både i badet och duschen och kan rengöras under vattenkranen. Av säkerhetsskäl kan apparaten därför endast användas sladdlöst.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:59 This appliance is waterproof 217 18dc7567d43b48eb8e78d9e1b09a7624 53419 true true true false 4 159380 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:59 4 Topic 1 0 53419 4369 4           Този уред е  водоустойчив. Той е подходящ за употреба във ваната или под душа и за почистване под течаща вода. Затова, от съображения за безопасност, уредът може да се използва само без кабел.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:01 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 badfa86a757b4b1c9fc8567f620b47d4 53422 true true true false 4 159388 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:01 4 Topic 1 0 53422 4099 4                 35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:01 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 563059902e4f4fe2826543c289aec33f 53423 true true true false 4 159391 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:01 4 Topic 1 0 53423 4099 4               35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:02 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 b8f1ae8869c742a4a8f621a8ca3634d5 53424 true true true false 4 159394 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:02 4 Topic 1 0 53424 934 4           Следвайте правилата на вашата държава за разделно събиране на електрически и електронни продукти и акумулаторни батерии. Правилното изхвърляне помага за предотвратяване на негативните последствия за околната среда и човешкото здраве.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:43:38 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 2a969e1cc373484eb276f30f9272f8a3 53425 true true true false 4 1962577 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:43:38 14 Topic 1 0 53425 938 4   Ограничения на гаранцията   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:04 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 90bfa8756284484fb66ccb01be65ab0c 53429 true true true false 4 159413 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:04 4 Topic 1 0 53429 1182 4           Винаги проверявайте уреда, преди да го използвате. Не използвайте уреда, ако е повреден, тъй като това може да доведе до нараняване. Винаги сменяйте повредена част с оригинална такава.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:04 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 3a9d65f6d1a444788030ffbcbe931b53 53430 true true true false 4 159416 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:04 4 Topic 1 0 53430 1184 4           Използвайте този уред само по предназначение, както е посочено в ръководството за потребителя.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:05 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 bdcb8f3421724f51a71bfc9ce24aa234 53431 true true true false 4 159419 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:05 4 Topic 1 0 53431 1185 4           По хигиенни съображения уредът трябва да се използва само от едно лице.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:05 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 bd7a941ae7ef428993d15efc629b7909 53432 true true true false 4 159422 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:05 4 Topic 1 0 53432 1186 4           Никога не почиствайте уреда с въздух под налягане, абразивни гъби, абразивни почистващи препарати или агресивни течности, като бензин или ацетон.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:06 General 137 fa1678ebf31248f7ad4ca458e4bad496 53433 true true true false 4 159426 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:06 4 Topic 1 0 53433 1218 4   Обща информация   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:16:04 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 2b4a6c7f93cb4d799bcd5e311a5004d2 53434 true true true false 4 869554 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:16:04 4 Topic 1 0 53434 1188 4           Захранващият модул е подходящ за напрежение на мрежата от 100 до 240 V.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:10 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 0e40260e74a34a12bdec0692341d261c 53445 true true true false 4 159450 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:10 4 Topic 1 0 53445 3990 4           Винаги изваждайте щепсела от контакта, преди да почиствате уреда под течаща вода.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:10 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 c056a90064614a03ba171e72b78ec9b1 53446 true true true false 4 159452 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:10 4 Topic 1 0 53446 4368 4                 35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:11 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 090058c7c4ed44e6affe0acf6da96482 53447 true true true false 4 159453 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:11 4 Topic 1 0 53447 4368 4           Този уред е  водоустойчив. Той е подходящ за употреба във ваната или под душа и за почистване под течаща вода. Затова, от съображения за безопасност, уредът може да се използва само без кабел.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T11:40:23 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 33084cd6900b47e1b38d2109dc31bb8e 53465 true true true false 4 906560 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T11:40:23 4 Topic 1 0 53465 4100 4           Този символ означава, че продуктът съдържа вградена акумулаторна батерия, която не трябва да се изхвърля заедно с  обикновените битови отпадъци (2006/66/EО). Занесете продукта си в официален пункт за събиране на отпадъци или сервизен център на Philips, където акумулаторната батерия да бъде извадена от професионалист.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:30 This appliance is waterproof 217 a79ede36730548a1903a15556c914c81 53468 true true true false 5 159219 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:30 4 Topic 1 0 53468 4369 5           Ovaj je uređaj  vodootporan. Pogodan je za upotrebu u kadi ili tušu te za čišćenje pod slavinom. Uređaj se stoga zbog sigurnosnih razloga može upotrebljavati samo bez kabela.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:32 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 123ff96b05cd46a9bb28017870939127 53471 true true true false 5 159226 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:32 4 Topic 1 0 53471 4099 5                 35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:32 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 64400c621a834345847c8d21e5a4213e 53472 true true true false 5 159228 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:32 4 Topic 1 0 53472 4099 5               35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:32 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 15b4256d851d48ac9cad896c595c8662 53473 true true true false 5 159229 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:32 4 Topic 1 0 53473 934 5           Pridržavajte se pravila vaše zemlje o odvojenom prikupljanju električnih i elektroničkih proizvoda i punjivih baterija. Pravilno odlaganje otpada pomaže u sprječavanju negativnih posljedica za okoliš i ljudsko zdravlje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T16:11:51 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 ed0adb08bc89454ab5d799e9eb81840f 53474 true true true false 5 1961823 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T16:11:51 14 Topic 1 0 53474 938 5   Ograničenja jamstva   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:35 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 c6614bac04124b188ff899ef0ba7f537 53478 true true true false 5 159242 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:35 4 Topic 1 0 53478 1182 5           Aparat obavezno provjerite prije uporabe. Nemojte se koristiti uređajem ako je oštećen jer to može prouzročiti ozljedu. Uvijek zamijenite oštećeni dio dijelom originalne vrste.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:35 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 574ae8f7b8414deeb384e1e221f399ca 53479 true true true false 5 159244 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:35 4 Topic 1 0 53479 1184 5           Aparat koristite isključivo za svrhu kojoj je namijenjen, kao što je prikazano u korisničkom priručniku.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:35 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 66b122e4fd5e49d1858e475761dbb2cc 53480 true true true false 5 159246 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:35 4 Topic 1 0 53480 1185 5           Iz higijenskih razloga, aparat bi trebala koristiti samo jedna osoba.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:36 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 8defc82f2f9345909389de3219fd0515 53481 true true true false 5 159248 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:36 4 Topic 1 0 53481 1186 5           Za čišćenje aparata nikada nemojte upotrebljavati zračni mlaz, spužvice za ribanje, abrazivna sredstva za čišćenje ili agresivne tekućine poput benzina ili acetona.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:36 General 137 92f84a6eb6ad4824bf4b80e8da195064 53482 true true true false 5 159250 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:36 4 Topic 1 0 53482 1218 5   Općenito   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:17:21 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 82c381467fd54572ba3e28d0b26390b4 53483 true true true false 5 869614 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:17:21 4 Topic 1 0 53483 1188 5           Jedinica napajanja prikladna je za napone od 100 do 240 V.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:40 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 fd3909fa7ecf4249b4827389d0361861 53494 true true true false 5 159278 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:40 4 Topic 1 0 53494 3990 5           Obavezno iskopčajte aparat prije čišćenja pod mlazom vode.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:41 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 e5841135401e43cdbce82b41a7afcaf4 53495 true true true false 5 159279 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:41 4 Topic 1 0 53495 4368 5                 35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:41 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 b0de04fac5584156875341e58392af53 53496 true true true false 5 159281 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:41 4 Topic 1 0 53496 4368 5           Ovaj je uređaj  vodootporan. Pogodan je za upotrebu u kadi ili tušu te za čišćenje pod slavinom. Uređaj se stoga zbog sigurnosnih razloga može upotrebljavati samo bez kabela.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T11:33:59 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 c9088df19ca94bb7b578c4051f90a6b2 53514 true true true false 5 912109 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T11:33:59 4 Topic 1 0 53514 4100 5           Ovaj simbol znači da proizvod sadržava ugrađenu punjivu bateriju koja se ne odlaže s  uobičajenim kućanskim otpadom (2006/66/EC). Svoj proizvod odnesete na službeno mjesto za prikupljanje otpada ili u servisni centar tvrtke Philips kako bi stručnjak uklonio punjivu bateriju.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:01 This appliance is waterproof 217 867e01dfa9094ed9b1a2d652c07112b0 53517 true true true false 33 159062 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:01 4 Topic 1 0 53517 4369 33           Ovaj aparat je  vodootporan. Pogodan je za korišćenje pod tušem ili za vreme kupanja, kao i za čišćenje pod mlazom vode. Iz bezbednosnih razloga, aparat može da se koristi samo bez kabla za napajanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:02 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 92b5e5ef72b44bc6b703d3ffe8919569 53520 true true true false 33 159069 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:02 4 Topic 1 0 53520 4099 33                 35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:03 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 60d274b96f0e43f8a13ccedc0506fad4 53521 true true true false 33 159072 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:03 4 Topic 1 0 53521 4099 33               35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:03 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 ca6a3e96761a4a5d9ea21e5939b6fe5c 53522 true true true false 33 159076 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:03 4 Topic 1 0 53522 934 33           Pridržavajte se propisa vaše zemlje u vezi sa zasebnim prikupljanjem otpadnih električnih i elektronskih proizvoda i punjivih baterija. Pravilno odlaganje pomaže u sprečavanju negativnih posledica po zdravlje ljudi i životnu sredinu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-02-08T12:51:16 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 2db47bda67a5404c8d28fb95f878db72 53523 true true true false 33 1043527 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-02-08T12:52:59 4 Topic 1 0 53523 938 33   Ograničenja garancije   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:06 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 6d2ba0d8e4fe44b49cf6c8d75cfe43ac 53527 true true true false 33 159091 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:06 4 Topic 1 0 53527 1182 33           Uvek proverite aparat pre nego što počnete da ga koristite. Nemojte da koristite aparat ako je oštećen zato što to može da izazove povrede. Uvek zamenite oštećeni deo originalnim novim delom.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:06 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 d12c1b1deaba4e4a92f8a28973057e89 53528 true true true false 33 159095 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:06 4 Topic 1 0 53528 1184 33           Ovaj aparat koristite isključivo za svrhe za koje je namenjen, kao što je prikazano u korisničkom priručniku.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:07 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 571be5f24c114957803526ff3b0d1503 53529 true true true false 33 159096 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:07 4 Topic 1 0 53529 1185 33           Iz higijenskih razloga, aparat bi trebalo da koristi samo jedna osoba.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:07 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 98b24c2370df43ca943a383a6dd4310f 53530 true true true false 33 159099 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:07 4 Topic 1 0 53530 1186 33           Za čišćenje aparata nemojte da koristite kompresovani vazduh, jastučiće za ribanje, abrazivna sredstva za čišćenje niti agresivne tečnosti kao što su benzin ili aceton.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:07 General 137 03ad5e5e526f49179a0c236b01ebf179 53531 true true true false 33 159101 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:07 4 Topic 1 0 53531 1218 33   Opšte   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:08 The appliance is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 cb3906a9a57a417da52c298ec6414e00 53532 true true true false 33 159103 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:08 4 Topic 1 0 53532 1188 33           Aparat odgovara električnoj mreži sa naponom od 100 do 240 volti.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:12 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 f62a915d579648289240e17bd7baaac3 53543 true true true false 33 159129 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:12 4 Topic 1 0 53543 3990 33           Pre ispiranja pod mlazom vode uvek isključite aparat iz električne mreže.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:12 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 f796abf2756b41d2a5a286978ed3ae94 53544 true true true false 33 159132 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:12 4 Topic 1 0 53544 4368 33                 35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:13 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 41e4e76eb54644f3801945c84c49e812 53545 true true true false 33 159133 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:47:13 4 Topic 1 0 53545 4368 33           Ovaj aparat je  vodootporan. Pogodan je za korišćenje pod tušem ili za vreme kupanja, kao i za čišćenje pod mlazom vode. Iz bezbednosnih razloga, aparat može da se koristi samo bez kabla za napajanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-16T10:12:55 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 a26e4ee5437d4b6280c79b7683430dca 53563 true true true false 33 910619 Localizer Philips 2017-10-16T10:12:55 4 Topic 1 0 53563 4100 33           Ovaj simbol znači da ovaj proizvod sadrži ugrađenu punjivu bateriju koju ne treba odlagati zajedno sa  običnim kućnim otpadom (2006/66/EC). Odnesite proizvod na zvanično mesto za prikupljanje ili u servisni centar kompanije Philips kako bi profesionalno lice uklonilo punjivu bateriju.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:20 This appliance is waterproof 217 e31cbb5fa699495191ef7dc93436e417 53566 true true true false 29 158920 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:20 4 Topic 1 0 53566 4369 29           Acest aparat este  rezistent la apă. Este adecvat pentru utilizarea în cadă sau duş şi pentru curăţarea sub jet de apă. Din motive de securitate, aparatul poate fi, prin urmare, utilizat numai fără fir.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:22 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 cab2c3e3005a430296cf8ca4f0136347 53568 true true true false 29 158924 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:22 4 Topic 1 0 53568 4099 29               35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T11:28:07 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 4a0bf112b34a42948c2e175d2bda7b94 53569 true true true false 29 1963847 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T11:28:07 14 Topic 1 0 53569 938 29   Restricții de garanție   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T16:01:55 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 c0285d8bcf13414db8d9f023b8681edf 53573 true true true false 29 989774 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-12-11T10:36:28 4 Topic 1 0 53573 1182 29               35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:26 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 179ddcdcd3554c3b8994f808968d1123 53575 true true true false 29 158935 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:26 4 Topic 1 0 53575 1184 29           Utilizaţi acest aparat numai în scopul pentru care a fost creat, aşa cum se arată în manualul de utilizare.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:27 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 c960c8a2ab644312bd942cd2064f5e13 53576 true true true false 29 158937 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:27 4 Topic 1 0 53576 1185 29           Din motive de igienă, aparatul trebuie folosit de o singură persoană.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:28 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 ed4cbc7b61924de58fea3f7b8c2ae6f7 53577 true true true false 29 158939 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:28 4 Topic 1 0 53577 1186 29           Nu folosiţi niciodată aer comprimat, bureţi de sârmă, agenţi de curăţare abrazivi sau lichide agresive, cum ar fi benzina sau acetona pentru a curăţa aparatul.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:29 General 137 4f4d95d145854c729c69adf50fbf49e9 53578 true true true false 29 158942 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:29 4 Topic 1 0 53578 1218 29   Generalităţi   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:19:53 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 51601da314c84100aff5a1080ecdac16 53579 true true true false 29 869733 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:19:53 4 Topic 1 0 53579 1188 29           Această unitate de alimentare este potrivită pentru tensiuni de reţea între 100 şi 240 V.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:34 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 8ba2e87c00bd4e2bbc1606e243539c8e 53588 true true true false 29 158972 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:34 4 Topic 1 0 53588 3990 29           Scoateţi întotdeauna aparatul din priză înainte de a-l curăţa sub jet de apă.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:24 This appliance is waterproof 217 a65808b4d9284dd39797aaac2590e487 53590 true true true false 26 159483 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:24 4 Topic 1 0 53590 4369 26           Urządzenie jest  wodoodporne. Można go używać w wannie lub pod prysznicem oraz można je myć pod bieżącą wodą. Ze względów bezpieczeństwa urządzenia można używać tylko w trybie zasilania bezprzewodowego.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:35 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 fe62e6e93ba7497aa03bc0fa787e915a 53591 true true true false 29 158977 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:35 4 Topic 1 0 53591 4368 29                 35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:35 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 af85f5eddde54171af528c7247620251 53593 true true true false 29 158980 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:46:35 4 Topic 1 0 53593 4368 29           Acest aparat este  rezistent la apă. Este adecvat pentru utilizarea în cadă sau duş şi pentru curăţarea sub jet de apă. Din motive de securitate, aparatul poate fi, prin urmare, utilizat numai fără fir.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:25 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 d051569b26aa4d6a9ee6d6a3c58e780e 53595 true true true false 26 159486 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:25 4 Topic 1 0 53595 4099 26               35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T16:01:44 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 b53ce94d50e34cc5b7fd6808cd8ceb34 53606 true true true false 26 989773 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-12-11T10:36:27 4 Topic 1 0 53606 1182 26               35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:30 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 864a48087e2749ab99c7a96a9d597515 53608 true true true false 26 159501 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:30 4 Topic 1 0 53608 1184 26           Tego urządzenia należy używać zgodnie z przeznaczeniem, w sposób przedstawiony w instrukcji obsługi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:31 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 825ffb59c59f48388926ec4436174fcf 53610 true true true false 26 159504 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:31 4 Topic 1 0 53610 1185 26           Ze względów higienicznych z urządzenia powinna korzystać tylko jedna osoba.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:31 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 822b01885ead426aaaec14f46d8f56c6 53613 true true true false 26 159505 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:31 4 Topic 1 0 53613 1186 26           Do czyszczenia urządzenia nigdy nie używaj sprężonego powietrza, szorstkich czyścików, płynnych środków ściernych ani żrących płynów, takich jak benzyna lub aceton.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:32 General 137 92633e489ab545558fbcdf6bda0ab24b 53615 true true true false 26 159507 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:32 4 Topic 1 0 53615 1218 26   Opis ogólny   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:19:28 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 67f53a3ea266460ea0e34215341f2079 53618 true true true false 26 869714 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:19:28 4 Topic 1 0 53618 1188 26           Zasilacz zapewnia zasilanie o napięciu w zakresie od 100 do 240 V.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:41 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 c8e30553c9f34b2e8ccf83509789462f 53632 true true true false 26 159528 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:41 4 Topic 1 0 53632 3990 26           Zawsze wyjmij wtyczkę z gniazdka elektrycznego przed czyszczeniem urządzenia pod wodą.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:42 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 3e0a0e7606c24a5f9b18375042483076 53633 true true true false 26 159533 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:42 4 Topic 1 0 53633 4368 26                 35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:43 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 5eb23dcb8e68481aad269ec2ff0be01f 53634 true true true false 26 159534 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:48:43 4 Topic 1 0 53634 4368 26           Urządzenie jest  wodoodporne. Można go używać w wannie lub pod prysznicem oraz można je myć pod bieżącą wodą. Ze względów bezpieczeństwa urządzenia można używać tylko w trybie zasilania bezprzewodowego.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:10 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 648bebcba79c440d83c3490471ec54fd 53653 true true true false 46 158302 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:10 4 Topic 1 0 53653 634 46           Овој симбол означува дека овој производ не треба да се фрла заедно со обичниот отпад од домаќинствата  (2012/19/EU).   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:11 This appliance is waterproof 217 7334b9b60598405cbbbd9e43594b34d7 53656 true true true false 46 158306 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:11 4 Topic 1 0 53656 4369 46           Овој уред е  водоотпорен. Тој е погоден за употреба во бањата или под туш и за чистење под млаз вода. Затоа, од безбедносни причини, уредот може да се користи само без кабел.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:12 Recycling 130 5a675f2cb2bc44d592ba92204f0e1d96 53659 true true true false 46 1037155 Mariska van Ree 2018-01-31T12:35:33 4 Topic 1 0 53659 1010 46   Рециклирање   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:13 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 a6b018e38dac43afb189332bb3d2f62d 53662 true true true false 46 158318 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:13 4 Topic 1 0 53662 4099 46                 35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:13 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 6cdf5db6a299400d8a9b52fbcd6ed26a 53663 true true true false 46 158319 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:13 4 Topic 1 0 53663 4099 46               35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:13 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 e800755e54ac4b1a81783d7b519d5667 53664 true true true false 46 158320 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:13 4 Topic 1 0 53664 934 46           Придржувајте се до правилата во вашата земја за посебно собирање на електрични и електронски производи и батерии на полнење. Правилното отстранување помага да се спречат негативни последици за животната средина и здравјето на човекот.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:45:26 Warranty and support 244 878d276fc86c4984a016b992b137904c 53665 true true true false 46 720696 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:04:40 4 Topic 1 0 53665 939 46   Гаранција и поддршка   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:45:27 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 f7a594a975d748d395515fb9c02007c1 53666 true true true false 46 574104 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:45:27 4 Topic 1 0 53666 940 46           Доколку ви се потребни информации или поддршка, посетете ја страницата  www.philips.com/support или прочитајте го летокот со меѓународната гаранција.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:15 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 a486bd9f80cc4be1bc21f3296e73b45e 53667 true true true false 46 720757 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:11:13 4 Topic 1 0 53667 938 46   Ограничување на гаранцијата   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:16 Danger 418 116b89531efd4f6f9a8e0432ff7f1aa6 53669 true true true false 46 505307 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-06-20T11:31:55 6 Topic 1 0 53669 1212 46   Опасност   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:19 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 249d1a9097a14eb6a99dcdb131a3b9ac 53676 true true true false 46 158342 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:19 4 Topic 1 0 53676 1182 46           Пред употреба, секогаш проверете го уредот. Не користете го уредот доколку е оштетен, бидејќи тоа може да предизвика повреда. Секогаш заменете го оштетениот дел со оригинален.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:20 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 8cfc04dcd6794e4e9753828ec433e5e5 53678 true true true false 46 158345 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:20 4 Topic 1 0 53678 1184 46           Уредот користете го само за неговата предвидена намена како што е прикажано во упатството за користење.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:20 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 a77e4dd885e743a8a97fc638cfe2a549 53680 true true true false 46 158347 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:20 4 Topic 1 0 53680 1185 46           Од хигиенски причини, уредот треба да го користи само едно лице.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:15 This appliance is waterproof 217 502c42ffbbdc43bcb2c11cbd15e0005f 53681 true true true false 10 159614 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:15 4 Topic 1 0 53681 4369 10           See seade on  veekindel. Sobib kasutamiseks vannis või dušši all ning puhastamiseks kraani all. Ohutuse tagamiseks saab epilaatorit vaid juhtmeta kasutada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:20 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 ea2a7d8a3c9f443cb5722be373417dcf 53682 true true true false 46 158348 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:20 4 Topic 1 0 53682 1186 46           Немојте да користите компримиран воздух, абразивни сунѓери, абразивни средства за чистење или агресивни течности, како што се бензин или ацетон за чистење на уредот.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:21 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 51a00208ed24463197ce5127f9f1f414 53684 true true true false 46 158350 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:21 4 Topic 1 0 53684 1217 46   Електромагнетни полиња (EMF)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:22 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 5b5684abb7354091b128a28a09cb0091 53686 true true true false 46 878968 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-08-31T14:55:14 4 Topic 1 0 53686 1187 46           Овој <USR_PH_SHRT> уред е во согласност со сите важечки стандарди и регулативи во врска со изложеноста на електромагнетни полиња.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:16 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 cf34758ac7a54133a519ec8998e9d205 53687 true true true false 10 159618 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:16 4 Topic 1 0 53687 4099 10                 35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:23 General 137 b96abb524bfc4a81adb6a74162e3123c 53688 true true true false 46 158354 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:23 4 Topic 1 0 53688 1218 46   Општо   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:17 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 2b033ca47a6e4de78160dd8e9cb4aa5f 53689 true true true false 10 159619 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:17 4 Topic 1 0 53689 4099 10               35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:22:47 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 5475525806cd49deacd78cd7ffdcd63c 53690 true true true false 46 869846 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:22:47 4 Topic 1 0 53690 1188 46           Единицата за напојување е погодна за мрежен напон од 100 до 240 волти.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:17 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 926f496a0cca4eccadf3ccdf604d641f 53691 true true true false 10 159621 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:17 4 Topic 1 0 53691 934 10           Järgige oma riigi elektriliste ja elektrooniliste toodete ning akupatareide lahuskogumist reguleerivaid eeskirju. Õigel viisil kasutusest kõrvaldamine aitab ära hoida kahjulikke tagajärgi keskkonnale ja inimeste tervisele.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T14:39:05 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 782cbbe4056448219616721a9113684d 53693 true true true false 10 1964476 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T14:39:05 14 Topic 1 0 53693 938 10   Garantiiga seotud piirangud   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:18 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 5d3bd6976f1d40cabde232c66777555c 53701 true true true false 10 159630 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:18 4 Topic 1 0 53701 1182 10           Kontrollige alati enne seadme kasutamist selle korrasolekut. Vigastuste vältimiseks ärge kasutage seadet, kui see on kahjustatud. Vahetage alati kahjustatud osa originaalvaruosa vastu välja.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:19 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 e84658ec447642bda8d4324d9133559c 53704 true true true false 10 159631 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:19 4 Topic 1 0 53704 1184 10           Kasutage seda seadet üksnes selleks ettenähtud otstarbel kasutusjuhendi kohaselt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:19 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 acb37a6685314ca8878a9c03d9777afc 53705 true true true false 10 159633 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:19 4 Topic 1 0 53705 1185 10           Hügieenilistel põhjustel peaks seadet ainult üks isik kasutama.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:19 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 f929a0c0d7ac4ee9b9b43537488c9788 53707 true true true false 10 159634 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:19 4 Topic 1 0 53707 1186 10           Ärge kunagi kasutage seadme puhastamiseks suruõhku, küürimiskäsna, abrasiivseid puhastusvahendeid ega ka sööbivaid vedelikke nagu bensiin või atsetoon.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:20 General 137 4d31f6bca58c4be3841931a84101091c 53710 true true true false 10 159636 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:20 4 Topic 1 0 53710 1218 10   Üldteave   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:16:55 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 d4f0b4837a644affa01b30f17f7a9fc6 53711 true true true false 10 869593 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:16:55 4 Topic 1 0 53711 1188 10           Toiteplokki sobib kasutada elektrivõrgu toitepingel 100–240 volti.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:28 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 958f4bfd2b764c4b8f37d1df61e459d8 53714 true true true false 46 158385 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:28 4 Topic 1 0 53714 4368 46                 35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:28 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 1adcaf16a76d46df9d3de5fb6d600d15 53716 true true true false 46 158388 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:28 4 Topic 1 0 53716 4368 46           Овој уред е  водоотпорен. Тој е погоден за употреба во бањата или под туш и за чистење под млаз вода. Затоа, од безбедносни причини, уредот може да се користи само без кабел.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:23 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 0b126bbcfc514b7690725753cee7ee11 53733 true true true false 10 159648 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:23 4 Topic 1 0 53733 3990 10           Enne seadme kraani all pesemist võtke pistik alati pistikupesast välja.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:23 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 1418848197264eff9d578cc9a09b9e64 53735 true true true false 10 159649 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:23 4 Topic 1 0 53735 4368 10                 35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:24 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 ae51be140dcc4fe68668467be2c18193 53737 true true true false 10 159650 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:24 4 Topic 1 0 53737 4368 10           See seade on  veekindel. Sobib kasutamiseks vannis või dušši all ning puhastamiseks kraani all. Ohutuse tagamiseks saab epilaatorit vaid juhtmeta kasutada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T11:39:01 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 abaa5023f5cd4664ad3c63cb9e363523 53753 true true true false 46 906516 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T11:39:01 4 Topic 1 0 53753 4100 46           Овој симбол означува дека овој производ содржи вградена батерија на полнење која не треба да се фрла со  обичниот отпад од домаќинствата (2006/66/EК). Однесете го вашиот производ до официјално место за собирање или сервисен центар на Philips за да може професионално лице да ја отстрани батеријата на полнење.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T11:44:11 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 e67b4bf78afb4b5d82074d09cf9c81be 53764 true true true false 10 906648 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T11:44:11 4 Topic 1 0 53764 4100 10           See sümbol tähendab, et käesolev toode sisaldab sisseehitatud akupatareid, mida ei tohi visata  tavaliste olmejäätmete hulka (2006/66/EÜ). Viige toode Philipsi ametlikku kogumispunkti või teeninduskeskusesse, et akupatarei asjatundjal eemaldada lasta.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:52 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 fa9c354b27e94fc4ab77c24241d23f06 53767 true true true false 47 158501 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:52 4 Topic 1 0 53767 634 47           Ky simbol do të thotë që produkti nuk duhet të hidhet me mbeturinat normale të shtëpisë  (2012/19/EU).   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:53 This appliance is waterproof 217 ef488d77bc204ec5aa57d5fe48bd0bdb 53769 true true true false 47 158506 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:53 4 Topic 1 0 53769 4369 47           Pajisja është  rezistente ndaj ujit. Është e përshtatshme për përdorim në banjë ose dush dhe për t'u pastruar në ujin e rubinetit. Për arsye sigurie, pajisja mund të përdoret vetëm pa kordon.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:54 Recycling 130 cebcab39eb50435b91b9b136f348e878 53772 true true true false 47 158514 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:54 4 Topic 1 0 53772 1010 47   Riciklimi   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:40 This appliance is waterproof 217 6c335fff609940aab04d3216e36c76f0 53776 true true true false 22 159681 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:40 4 Topic 1 0 53776 4369 22           Šī ierīce ir  ūdensdroša. Ierīce ir piemērota izmantošanai vannā vai dušā un tīrīšanai zem tekoša krāna ūdens. Drošības apsvērumu dēļ ierīci drīkst lietot tikai bez vada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:56 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 d04ca054735546f59c85eef480d90be0 53777 true true true false 47 158521 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:56 4 Topic 1 0 53777 4099 47                 35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:56 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 e8e81dedee6f448cb067f8b250f21598 53779 true true true false 47 158522 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:56 4 Topic 1 0 53779 4099 47               35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:56 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 1164b7bb619f461caa3b9e78fe77f189 53781 true true true false 47 158525 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:56 4 Topic 1 0 53781 934 47           Zbatoni rregulloret e shtetit tuaj për grumbullimin e diferencuar të produkteve elektrike dhe elektronike dhe të baterive të rikarikueshme. Hedhja e duhur ndihmon në parandalimin e pasojave negative për mjedisin dhe shëndetin njerëzor.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:41 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 b7519641f8fb460b8959b59cb46bb619 53782 true true true false 22 159686 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:41 4 Topic 1 0 53782 4099 22                 35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:45:15 Warranty and support 244 eebe5d6761534a37837911883143771a 53783 true true true false 47 720698 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:04:42 4 Topic 1 0 53783 939 47   Garancia dhe mbështetja   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:42 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 3b71c354e76a458a9acdeb9b20abdab5 53784 true true true false 22 159688 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:42 4 Topic 1 0 53784 4099 22               35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:45:15 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 2a1592a4d01842828493eacc0a242f04 53785 true true true false 47 574095 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:45:15 4 Topic 1 0 53785 940 47           Nëse ju nevojitet informacion ose mbështetje, ju lutemi vizitoni  www.philips.com/support ose lexoni fletëpalosjen e garancisë ndërkombëtare.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:42 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 4f4a972fb0ed47f587894efd39e96a0d 53787 true true true false 22 159689 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:42 4 Topic 1 0 53787 934 22           Ievērojiet vietējos noteikumus par elektrisko un elektronisko produktu un atkārtoti uzlādējamo bateriju atsevišķu savākšanu. Pareiza produktu likvidēšana palīdz novērst kaitīgu iedarbību uz vidi un cilvēku veselību.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:58 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 0a566ddfc55343d6bebaaf071c375e3e 53788 true true true false 47 720744 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:11:06 4 Topic 1 0 53788 938 47   Kufizimet e garancisë   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:42 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 368d333e41d84de59d50a81277149b11 53789 true true true false 22 720745 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:11:07 4 Topic 1 0 53789 938 22   Garantijas ierobežojumi   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:44:59 Danger 418 c44350aaae8343e2a26ec58e6ffd4181 53792 true true true false 47 505330 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-06-20T11:32:25 6 Topic 1 0 53792 1212 47   Rrezik   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:44 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 eeba258b37d74a53b1ceda1dd2d13918 53797 true true true false 22 159698 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:44 4 Topic 1 0 53797 1182 22           Pirms ierīces lietošanas vienmēr pārbaudiet to. Nelietojiet bojātu ierīci, jo tā var gūt savainojumus. Vienmēr nomainiet bojātu detaļu ar oriģinālu detaļu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:44 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 c2a1d81ba0ca41afbb15d8179cd39d45 53800 true true true false 22 159699 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:44 4 Topic 1 0 53800 1184 22           Izmantojiet šo ierīci tikai paredzētajiem mērķiem, kā norādīts lietotāja rokasgrāmatā.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:44 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 e638d569d5c8468898bfd1b6001e580c 53802 true true true false 22 159701 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:44 4 Topic 1 0 53802 1185 22           Ievērojot higiēnas prasības, ierīci ir ieteicams lietot tikai vienam cilvēkam.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:00 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 44b9d160356a4fedbd7a04b3bd0855be 53803 true true true false 47 158549 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:00 4 Topic 1 0 53803 1182 47           Kontrollojeni gjithmonë pajisjen përpara se ta përdorni. Mos e përdorni pajisjen nëse është e dëmtuar sepse kjo mund të shkaktojë lëndim. Ndërrojeni gjithmonë pjesën e dëmtuar me një pjesë tjetër origjinale.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:45 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 09fce173281743a4bcffa76166915fff 53804 true true true false 22 159702 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:45 4 Topic 1 0 53804 1186 22           Ierīces tīrīšanai nekad nelietojiet saspiestu gaisu, tīrīšanas drāniņas, abrazīvus tīrīšanas līdzekļus vai kodīgus šķidrumus, piemēram, benzīnu vai acetonu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:45 General 137 92da966556d54c3cbfd53ef5cd97beb1 53806 true true true false 22 159704 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:45 4 Topic 1 0 53806 1218 22   Vispārīgi   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:01 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 9cdbba8a8f3843ebbfd70b08729d8a77 53807 true true true false 47 158554 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:01 4 Topic 1 0 53807 1184 47           Përdoreni këtë pajisje vetëm për qëllimin e saj të synuar siç tregohet në manualin e përdorimit.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:19:04 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 3b064426959b418eb269ef34ef050446 53808 true true true false 22 869695 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:19:04 4 Topic 1 0 53808 1188 22           Šī ierīce ir paredzēta elektrotīklam ar spriegumu no 100 līdz 240 voltiem.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:01 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 844cdf220c974d0aae942cce0c7fdbc1 53809 true true true false 47 158557 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:01 4 Topic 1 0 53809 1185 47           Për arsye higjienike, pajisja duhet të përdoret vetëm nga një person.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:02 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 67a0d8f86bc24c7a8a221778208c78c7 53810 true true true false 47 158561 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:02 4 Topic 1 0 53810 1186 47           Mos përdorni asnjëherë ajër të ngjeshur, sfungjerë pastrimi, agjentë pastrimi gërryes ose lëngje agresive si p.sh. benzinë ose aceton për të pastruar pajisjen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:02 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 22eb1a1d7d4641f5b263befb0b4206c7 53812 true true true false 47 158563 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:02 4 Topic 1 0 53812 1217 47   Fushat elektromagnetike (EMF)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:02 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 c04448a26c4d4526887bde2292c2362e 53814 true true true false 47 878967 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-08-31T14:55:12 4 Topic 1 0 53814 1187 47           Pajisja <USR_PH_SHRT> është në përputhje me të gjitha standardet dhe rregulloret në fuqi për ekspozimin ndaj fushave elektromagnetike.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:03 General 137 9acf01b3f22441ad8173bbf8996a070a 53816 true true true false 47 158567 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:03 4 Topic 1 0 53816 1218 47   Të përgjithshme   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:21:49 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 ad56fb3651d94973be74e723b28c988d 53818 true true true false 47 869810 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:21:49 4 Topic 1 0 53818 1188 47           Ushqyesi është i përshtatshëm për tensione rrjeti që variojnë nga 100 në 240 volt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:52 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 9ea33d6cc6504335bbfa66a7509651b5 53831 true true true false 22 159722 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:52 4 Topic 1 0 53831 3990 22           Pirms ierīces tīrīšanas ar tekošu krāna ūdeni vienmēr atvienojiet ierīci no strāvas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:53 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 6f41bd906b9348908f3875a9109ae9ab 53833 true true true false 22 159723 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:53 4 Topic 1 0 53833 4368 22                 35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:53 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 9d5a490ea908484db70b3969b546df94 53835 true true true false 22 159724 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:49:53 4 Topic 1 0 53835 4368 22           Šī ierīce ir  ūdensdroša. Ierīce ir piemērota izmantošanai vannā vai dušā un tīrīšanai zem tekoša krāna ūdens. Drošības apsvērumu dēļ ierīci drīkst lietot tikai bez vada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:07 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 8964d496cab94dfa8f74ba39337a1aa1 53840 true true true false 47 158590 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:07 4 Topic 1 0 53840 3990 47           Hiqeni gjithmonë pajisjen nga priza përpara se ta pastroni në çezmë.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:08 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 ce6a98161cca42d9a9ea7607fc3b29c9 53842 true true true false 47 158593 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:08 4 Topic 1 0 53842 4368 47                 35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:08 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 4aa503af08e44f279cf0c97e6b44d46f 53844 true true true false 47 158596 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:08 4 Topic 1 0 53844 4368 47           Pajisja është  rezistente ndaj ujit. Është e përshtatshme për përdorim në banjë ose dush dhe për t'u pastruar në ujin e rubinetit. Për arsye sigurie, pajisja mund të përdoret vetëm pa kordon.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T11:43:44 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 b012e89374f441e78388b939d52aec07 53871 true true true false 22 906626 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T11:43:44 4 Topic 1 0 53871 4100 22           Šis simbols nozīmē, ka šajā produktā ir iebūvēts atkārtoti uzlādējams akumulators, kuru nedrīkst likvidēt kopā ar  parastiem sadzīves atkritumiem (2006/66/EK). Lūdzu, nododiet produktu oficiālā savākšanas punktā vai „Philips” pakalpojumu centrā, lai profesionālis izņemtu atkārtoti uzlādējamo akumulatoru.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T11:38:31 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 1a21868a518348498a70d07b03c76222 53877 true true true false 47 906494 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T11:38:31 4 Topic 1 0 53877 4100 47           Ky simbol do të thotë që produkti përmban një bateri të ringarkueshme të integruar, e cila nuk duhet të hidhet me  mbeturinat normale të shtëpisë (2006/66/KE). Dërgojeni produktin në një pikë zyrtare grumbullimi ose në një qendër shërbimi të "Philips", në mënyrë që heqja e baterisë së ringarkueshme të kryhet nga një profesionist.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:06 This appliance is waterproof 217 e0c7a6a95ce142efb4bcd53c229ef663 53880 true true true false 20 160085 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:06 4 Topic 1 0 53880 4369 20           Бұл құрылғы  су өткізбейді. Ваннада немесе душта және ағын су астында тазалауға үйлесімді. Қауіпсіздік себептері үшін құрылғыны тек сымсыз пайдалануға болады.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:07 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 5dad8c6e97ee4aeb95850e74aec66690 53882 true true true false 20 160087 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:07 4 Topic 1 0 53882 4099 20               35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:08 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 bc0829f2d01b48f8977a8a686a56a39a 53883 true true true false 20 720746 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:11:07 4 Topic 1 0 53883 938 20   Кепілдік шектеулері   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T16:01:29 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 df94d5ba47cb406697a8b4bfca87bd43 53887 true true true false 20 485067 Glenna Deiman 2016-06-02T15:11:35 4 Topic 1 0 53887 1182 20               35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:10 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 89fd8ae31575480db94c930d5eff87b6 53888 true true true false 20 160093 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:10 4 Topic 1 0 53888 1184 20           Бұл құрылғыны тек пайдаланушы нұсқаулығында көрсетілген арнайы мақсатта қолданыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:10 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 dbc97d35dcac49a9a7347503ddbaab8c 53889 true true true false 20 160094 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:10 4 Topic 1 0 53889 1185 20           Тазалық мақсатында бұл құралды тек бір адам ғана қолдануы тиіс.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:11 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 2618247f577a46059c3e9fa6eadd99e5 53891 true true true false 20 160095 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:11 4 Topic 1 0 53891 1186 20           Құралды тазалау үшін қысылған ауаны, қыратын шүберектерді, қырғыш тазалау құралдарын, сондай-ақ бензин немесе ацетон сияқты сұйықтықтарды пайдалануға болмайды.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:34 This appliance is waterproof 217 cca510673b504996b97624b2c31c5b29 53892 true true true false 23 159832 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:34 4 Topic 1 0 53892 4369 23           Šis prietaisas  atsparus vandeniui. Jį galima naudoti vonioje ar duše ir valyti po vandens srove iš čiaupo. Todėl saugumo sumetimais prietaisą galima naudoti tik be laido.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:12 General 137 906110302959483981a32d8320559cd4 53893 true true true false 20 160096 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:12 4 Topic 1 0 53893 1218 20   Жалпы ақпарат   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Mariska van Ree 2020-01-08T12:50:43 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 5945a94107974f8a9738d7806b06a783 53895 true true true false 20 1567502 Mariska van Ree 2020-01-08T12:50:43 14 Topic 1 0 53895 1188 20           Қуат көзі 100-240 вольт ауқымындағы ток кернеуіне арналған.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:35 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 b407d6039b114e0996af8380d7e6d46f 53898 true true true false 23 159837 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:35 4 Topic 1 0 53898 4099 23                 35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:35 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 0f64bab24b494324a3222a5f0e33916b 53901 true true true false 23 159838 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:35 4 Topic 1 0 53901 4099 23               35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:36 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 fc6721b8a88d445d9b54affcbcebca39 53903 true true true false 23 159839 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:36 4 Topic 1 0 53903 934 23           Laikykitės jūsų šalyje galiojančių taisyklių, kuriomis reglamentuojamas atskiras elektros ir elektronikos gaminių bei įkraunamų maitinimo elementų surinkimas. Tinkamas tokių gaminių utilizavimas padės išvengti neigiamo poveikio aplinkai ir žmonių sveikatai.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:37 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 06dddacf407144bb86df9db20833ce5b 53906 true true true false 23 720747 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:11:08 4 Topic 1 0 53906 938 23   Garantijos apribojimai   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:16 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 6317fa0b47c24b1193b46fd069f4f980 53909 true true true false 20 160105 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:16 4 Topic 1 0 53909 3990 20           Ағын сумен шаймас бұрын, құрылғыны әрдайым розеткадан ажыратыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:17 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 44b465a2a46b44cc960909ce2de2235f 53911 true true true false 20 160106 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:17 4 Topic 1 0 53911 4368 20                 35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:17 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 b2f0e811e1ec4a2f8e6357f5af469f16 53914 true true true false 20 160107 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:17 4 Topic 1 0 53914 4368 20           Бұл құрылғы  су өткізбейді. Ваннада немесе душта және ағын су астында тазалауға үйлесімді. Қауіпсіздік себептері үшін құрылғыны тек сымсыз пайдалануға болады.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:39 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 5cb3d001bd734b04a44bbcd81aaf39b8 53915 true true true false 23 159845 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:39 4 Topic 1 0 53915 1182 23           Prieš naudodami prietaisą, visada jį patikrinkite. Nenaudokite prietaiso, jei jis apgadintas, nes galite susižeisti. Visada pakeiskite apgadintą dalį originalia dalimi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:23 This appliance is waterproof 217 e561c826d0624281a21b831214ebc0ff 53917 true true true false 45 158678 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:23 4 Topic 1 0 53917 4369 45           Aparat je  vodoodporen. Primeren je za uporabo v kadi ali pod prho in lahko ga čistite pod tekočo vodo. Aparat lahko torej iz varnostnih razlogov uporabljate samo brezžično.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:39 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 d880bfe796dd4ae3b2b0afe38428235f 53918 true true true false 23 159846 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:39 4 Topic 1 0 53918 1184 23           Prietaisą naudokite tik pagal paskirtį, kaip parodyta naudotojo vadove.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:40 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 1983b3cb28ab478d8e3078ac422cd092 53921 true true true false 23 159847 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:40 4 Topic 1 0 53921 1185 23           Higienos sumetimais prietaisu naudotis turėtų tik vienas asmuo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:41 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 b68b76ee4e70404688ae992a02db0910 53923 true true true false 23 159848 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:41 4 Topic 1 0 53923 1186 23           Prietaiso valymui niekada nenaudokite suslėgto oro, šiurkščių kempinių, šlifuojančių valymo priemonių arba ėsdinančių skysčių, pvz., benzino ar acetono.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:24 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 77ff8f8fe030429bac02b974a4774e8d 53924 true true true false 45 158680 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:24 4 Topic 1 0 53924 4099 45               35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:41 General 137 d05155202c2e44e48d4eeea28270c845 53926 true true true false 23 159849 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:41 4 Topic 1 0 53926 1218 23   Bendrasis aprašymas   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:24 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 3473d2136a6d479f92e2e94729b27d72 53928 true true true false 45 720748 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:11:08 4 Topic 1 0 53928 938 45   Garancijske omejitve   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:18:37 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 84fe421abd114049978b2db1f6420f17 53929 true true true false 23 869674 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:18:37 4 Topic 1 0 53929 1188 23           Maitinimo blokas tinkamas 100–240 voltų įtampos maitinimo tinklui.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:26 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 654ebbb2c3aa4a76b17868c1b7b37da5 53940 true true true false 45 158687 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:26 4 Topic 1 0 53940 1182 45           Aparat pred uporabo vedno preverite. Aparata ne uporabljajte, če je poškodovan, saj se lahko poškodujete. Poškodovan del vedno zamenjajte z originalnim.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:26 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 e2dd5a226324421990d240922eaa7296 53943 true true true false 45 158689 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:26 4 Topic 1 0 53943 1184 45           Aparat uporabljajte samo za predvideni namen, kot je prikazano v uporabniškem priročniku.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:27 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 2f28618197ba4fd6b02085a9721be216 53946 true true true false 45 158690 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:27 4 Topic 1 0 53946 1185 45           Iz higienskih razlogov priporočamo, da aparat uporablja samo ena oseba.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:27 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 c686767f90eb434db5041e0d18bcae96 53949 true true true false 45 158691 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:27 4 Topic 1 0 53949 1186 45           Aparata ne čistite s stisnjenim zrakom, čistilnimi gobicami, jedkimi čistili ali agresivnimi tekočinami, kot sta bencin in aceton.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:27 General 137 6333c6a6d2814318ad900182f6bc955e 53952 true true true false 45 158693 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:27 4 Topic 1 0 53952 1218 45   Splošno   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:21:19 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 a0dc360a657a45ec8b00db431c4ffb53 53954 true true true false 45 869791 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:21:19 4 Topic 1 0 53954 1188 45           Napajalnik je primeren za omrežno napetost od 100 do 240 V.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:53 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 ebb5ebfa7fd64f1ab34988bdb9de5e7f 53965 true true true false 23 159870 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:53 4 Topic 1 0 53965 3990 23           Prieš plaudami prietaisą po tekančiu vandeniu, būtinai atjunkite jį nuo tinklo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:54 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 5dafab75bf234d1299b890092d5c14c2 53968 true true true false 23 159872 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:54 4 Topic 1 0 53968 4368 23                 35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:54 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 f06ab12a6afc445b8c7b7a5896072c61 53970 true true true false 23 159874 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:54 4 Topic 1 0 53970 4368 23           Šis prietaisas  atsparus vandeniui. Jį galima naudoti vonioje ar duše ir valyti po vandens srove iš čiaupo. Todėl saugumo sumetimais prietaisą galima naudoti tik be laido.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:30 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 fa58d06e18344270845933d5236361e1 53971 true true true false 45 158707 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:30 4 Topic 1 0 53971 3990 45           Pred spiranjem pod tekočo vodo aparat vedno izključite iz električnega omrežja.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:31 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 f231ca6abc0e40009d734e9cc4a46ac5 53973 true true true false 45 158709 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:31 4 Topic 1 0 53973 4368 45                 35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:31 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 69994920b94b40d4b36bea2cf28266cd 53975 true true true false 45 158710 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:45:31 4 Topic 1 0 53975 4368 45           Aparat je  vodoodporen. Primeren je za uporabo v kadi ali pod prho in lahko ga čistite pod tekočo vodo. Aparat lahko torej iz varnostnih razlogov uporabljate samo brezžično.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-16T10:21:19 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 7018681822874b6fba48fe38ab4eb78c 54001 true true true false 23 910670 Localizer Philips 2017-10-16T10:21:19 4 Topic 1 0 54001 4100 23           Šis simbolis reiškia, kad šiame gaminyje yra įmontuotas pakartotinai įkraunamas maitinimo elementas, kurio negalima išmesti su  įprastomis buitinėmis atliekomis (2006/66/EB). Prašome perduoti jūsų gaminį į oficialų surinkimo punktą arba „Philips“ priežiūros centrą, kad pakartotinai įkraunamą bateriją pašalintų specialistai.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:34 This appliance is waterproof 217 f5ff0cbdf7104edd8a19c2450c4db922 54006 true true true false 30 995986 Glenna Deiman 2017-12-14T11:31:03 4 Topic 1 0 54006 4369 30           Этот прибор является  водонепроницаемым. Её можно использовать в душе или ванной и чистить под струей воды. В целях безопасности прибором можно пользоваться только в беспроводном режиме.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:35 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 d08ba32894244010a3e1bce52d959397 54011 true true true false 30 160128 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:35 4 Topic 1 0 54011 4099 30               35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:36 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 97e0a4c8c9034eecb2d9dd4f9351fac0 54013 true true true false 30 720749 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:11:09 4 Topic 1 0 54013 938 30   Ограничения гарантии   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T16:02:07 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 d453f55fcfda45d4ad7855ca6fc19419 54019 true true true false 30 989772 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-12-11T10:36:27 4 Topic 1 0 54019 1182 30               35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:38 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 a569db2e3afa413494864a11ae08f987 54020 true true true false 30 160134 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:38 4 Topic 1 0 54020 1184 30           Используйте этот прибор только по назначению, как указано в руководстве пользователя.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:38 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 3058eb0520f44023a5a4f9be273d0015 54021 true true true false 30 160135 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:38 4 Topic 1 0 54021 1185 30           Из гигиенических соображений прибором должен пользоваться только один человек.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:39 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 41d0ac7dd7ec4edfbb1b3fd451ab4abb 54022 true true true false 30 160136 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:39 4 Topic 1 0 54022 1186 30           Запрещается использовать для чистки прибора сжатый воздух, губки с абразивным покрытием, абразивные чистящие средства или растворители типа бензина или ацетона.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:39 General 137 bcf7fd8583794961a0d844241a830173 54023 true true true false 30 160137 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:39 4 Topic 1 0 54023 1218 30   Общие сведения   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Arjen Bezemer 2014-08-13T10:20:12 Introduction Shaving 39 0eb118935ac74c50957d91421cfef3ad 237 true true true false 0 22434 Glenna Deiman 2015-01-28T17:04:00 6 Topic 1 0 237 -1 1   Introduction   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false 0 3 false 0 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   97 Wennie Warrens 2014-09-04T14:16:59 Warranty and support (shaving) 115 cbdf23aa6e9147b5977d9b8bfdf7625a 936 true true true false 0 610941 Glenna Deiman 2016-09-16T13:14:45 6 Book 1 0 936 -1 1          Guarantee and support    ..\Templates\Word Templates\Philips_Internal.dot   1  Guarantee and support  0 Guarantee and support 0   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\cbook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\close.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.js  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\docsstylesheet.css  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\heading.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\minus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\obook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\plus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\separator.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\space.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_index.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_toc.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tail.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\toolbar_bg.jpg  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\topic.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\wiztopbar.jpg 12   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\html_frameset.htm  Guarantee and support 
   58 Arjen Bezemer 2014-08-13T10:19:40 Replacement (heading only) 418 0ea9bd025ab74338bcf5da329b93e97a 517 true true true false 0 624053 Glenna Deiman 2016-10-11T10:44:10 6 Topic 1 0 517 -1 1   Replacement   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacement 0 0 false false 0 3 false 0 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Marie-josé DeRoos 2015-08-03T15:20:51 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 acd3fe64c8914fdc9efdb5ef0bf6faea 42305 true true true false 0 1334568 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-29T09:44:05 6 Topic 1 0 42305 -1 1   Ordering accessories   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false      0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Arjen Bezemer 2014-08-13T10:18:52 Skin adaptation period 39 19b35f5f559742e8a07fa9e185d80996 421 true true true false 0 350801 Glenna Deiman 2016-03-03T10:23:35 6 Topic 1 0 421 -1 1   Skin adaptation period   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Arjen Bezemer 2014-10-31T11:30:08 Important safety information 418 c634a50964ac43c6b488d4b53d07587d 738 true true true false 0 398702 Harro DeJong 2016-03-29T14:07:08 6 Topic 1 0 738 -1 1   Important safety information   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Read this important information carefully before you use the appliance and save it for future reference.  0 3 false 0 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Arjen Bezemer 2014-08-13T10:19:28 Charging (heading only) 418 21724ac893f74d83bfea40fa76967cac 498 true true true false 0 350796 Glenna Deiman 2016-03-03T10:23:33 6 Topic 1 0 498 -1 1   Charging   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false 0 3 false 0 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Wennie Warrens 2014-10-13T15:23:31 Shaving 63 3de092b48f4945608b45de44c0b13c63 1702 true true true false 0 12435 Arjen Bezemer 2014-11-07T12:36:36 6 Topic 1 0 1702 -1 1   Shaving   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Harro DeJong 2015-04-23T15:19:24 The display (heading only) 300 237debaa58024c54954f3bf7b4a429a8 28238 true true true false 0 156262 Janette Weishaupt 2015-09-02T10:57:32 6 Topic 1 0 28238 -1 1   The display   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false    0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Arjen Bezemer 2014-10-09T08:18:24 Recycling 130 db9e68d43a1045d48399b66d713b0245 1010 true true true false 0 1712974 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-15T09:32:31 6 Topic 1 0 1010 -1 1   Recycling   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false    0 3 false 0 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2015-12-03T09:51:13 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 3d0f7f4f53e54334a4bf21714488757e 918 true true true false 0 350866 Glenna Deiman 2016-03-03T10:26:16 6 Topic 1 0 918 -1 1                0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-12-05T08:38:01 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 249970edb2d94be69cb3fbe565cf3196 4099 true true true false 0 53584 Marie-josé DeRoos 2015-04-23T09:27:01 6 Topic 1 0 4099 -1 1                0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-09-04T13:59:24 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 cf698640b3f34948bffaffb75adf2710 934 true true true false 0 53585 Marie-josé DeRoos 2015-04-23T09:27:02 6 Topic 1 0 934 -1 1           Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. Correct disposal helps prevent negative consequences for the environment and human health.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Wennie Warrens 2014-09-04T14:32:15 Warranty and support (heading only) 244 e47eaff582034a029be42e22024a9953 939 true true true false 0 720690 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:04:18 6 Topic 1 0 939 -1 1   Warranty and support   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false    0 3 false 0 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-09-04T14:34:16 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 1ba433ad97c84e36825525b4d04fdb0b 940 true true true false 0 712648 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-09T15:08:07 6 Topic 1 0 940 -1 1           If you need information or support, please visit  www.philips.com/support or read the international warranty leaflet.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Wennie Warrens 2014-09-04T14:20:33 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 6e8404501d5a4f539cd073858df93432 938 true true true false 0 720735 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:05:40 6 Topic 1 0 938 -1 1   Warranty restrictions   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false    0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-09-04T14:19:03 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international warranty 115 ca4c814f3c9d4be2ae5b5fa30d6cad96 937 true true true false 0 493019 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-06-06T16:44:52 6 Topic 1 0 937 -1 1           The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international warranty because they are subject to wear.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-09-18T08:16:26 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 ed1ad7f5b4744b1da1196af2a7e7b163 1123 true true true false 0 1374047 Abby Kooistra 2019-06-17T13:10:43 6 Topic 1 0 1123 -1 1           Never use water hotter than 60 °C to rinse the appliance.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-09-22T15:51:05 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 806645b1a10441ebb50ec102ad5a0d9d 1182 true true true false 0 401971 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-31T12:25:45 6 Topic 1 0 1182 -1 1              0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-09-22T15:52:29 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 cb85ad9390944f26bac663317ffeffc9 1184 true true true false 0 373809 Glenna Deiman 2016-03-15T13:54:46 6 Topic 1 0 1184 -1 1           Only use this appliance for its intended purpose as shown in the user manual.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-09-22T15:52:52 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 345dab29e59c4bc2964cb22ae68c4a53 1185 true true true false 0 373812 Glenna Deiman 2016-03-15T13:54:47 6 Topic 1 0 1185 -1 1           For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-09-22T15:53:15 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 e18980c8348842d4a5fcf0d52710ba43 1186 true true true false 0 373813 Glenna Deiman 2016-03-15T13:54:48 6 Topic 1 0 1186 -1 1           Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents or aggressive liquids such as petrol or acetone to clean the appliance.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-09-22T15:54:03 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 6cb1396a7dc24b61af44ff8963740459 1187 true true true false 0 878372 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-08-31T10:45:57 6 Topic 1 0 1187 -1 1           This <USR_PH_SHRT> appliance complies with all applicable standards and regulations regarding exposure to electromagnetic fields.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-09-22T16:09:44 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 60640219b78e402885d580128e51cc19 1188 true true true false 0 807110 Marloes de Lange 2017-05-31T15:17:16 6 Topic 1 0 1188 -1 1           The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Wennie Warrens 2014-09-22T16:10:19 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 7da3393548044dc0bcef0ed4512e8d0e 1189 true true true false 0 373819 Glenna Deiman 2016-03-15T13:54:50 6 Topic 1 0 1189 -1 1           Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A)   41 VC_RegionCountry EE 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Wennie Warrens 2014-09-22T16:47:29 Danger (heading only - 3mm) 418 66952f10d30f441d9f64d5a56f8a6243 1212 true true true false 0 374867 Glenna Deiman 2016-03-16T13:49:04 6 Topic 1 0 1212 -1 1   Danger     0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Arjen Bezemer 2014-10-09T08:14:42 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 6b421962697844acb469253a0d222173 1217 true true true false 0 343348 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-02-24T17:14:54 6 Topic 1 0 1217 -1 1   Electromagnetic fields (EMF)   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false    0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Arjen Bezemer 2014-10-14T10:48:21 General (heading only) 137 28f3cc61303b49a3a2454f17e4c235d9 1218 true true true false 0 1158777 Mariska van Ree 2018-07-12T14:37:32 6 Topic 1 0 1218 -1 1   General   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false    0 3 false 0 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   3430 Arjen Bezemer 2014-11-24T12:26:26 Keep dry 111 d3df699493324f1c966cb54f6a7bc876 3490 true true true false 0 515982 Marloes de Lange 2016-06-24T11:38:13 11 Topic 1 0 3490 0 1              0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Arjen Bezemer 2014-11-24T14:55:02 Showerproof 111 0459f65ee6a84cea85ae5da196c74bd4 3505 true true true false 0 187371 Glenna Deiman 2015-09-29T16:23:00 11 Topic 1 0 3505 0 1              0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Arjen Bezemer 2014-11-24T12:27:30 Recycling 2012_19_EU 114 8473e630a97f4e74b186637db845b569 3491 true true true false 0 1649636 Marijke Semmelink 2020-04-21T07:18:09 11 Topic 1 0 3491 -1 1              0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Arjen Bezemer 2014-11-24T12:27:55 Recyling 2006_66_EC 114 9f1bf2655e3d4f70a75261ca7971a802 3492 true true true false 0 1649637 Marijke Semmelink 2020-04-21T07:18:32 11 Topic 1 0 3492 -1 1              0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marie-josé DeRoos 2015-04-22T14:55:26 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 d3dce1c41a744578b775ef08868d75c4 28189 true true true false 0 562882 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:21:05 6 Topic 1 0 28189 -1 1   Troubleshooting   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false    0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2014-12-03T16:25:33 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 173f8cdf2d1343c799d7b4ac3853f9cf 3990 true true true false 0 76952 Marie-josé DeRoos 2015-06-09T13:12:44 6 Topic 1 0 3990 -1 1           Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap.  0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2014-12-10T15:26:08 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 3c5fa1f8bf4b41428ce1648f12bc1acd 4368 true true true false 0 53579 Marie-josé DeRoos 2015-04-23T09:26:17 6 Topic 1 0 4368 -1 1                0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2014-12-18T11:47:54 Recycling Brazil 114 f77dc696bd664577b31fe09c975c64eb 4526 true true true false 0 517359 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-06-27T11:34:25 11 Topic 1 0 4526 -1 1             ADVERTÊNCIA: Cuidados com a utilização e descarte de pilhas e baterias.  Não descarte as pilhas e baterias juntamente ao lixo doméstico. O descarte inadequado de pilhas e baterias pode representar riscos ao meio ambiente e à saúde humana. Para contribuir com a qualidade ambiental e com sua saúde, a Philips receberá pilhas e baterias comercializadas ou fornecidas com seus produtos após seu fim de vida, que serão encaminhadas à destinação ambientalmente correta. A Philips dispõe de pontos de coleta em Assistências Técnicas.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2014-12-18T12:03:36 There are two situations in wich you can return your old product to a retailer (Italy)  114 b1b8fba952df4486ae7476db53aac903 4529 true true true false 0 66938 Harro DeJong 2015-05-27T12:21:24 6 Topic 1 0 4529 -1 1           There are two situations in which you can return your old product to a retailer free of charge:  When you buy a new product, you can return a similar type of product to the retailer. When you do not buy a new product, you can return products smaller than 25cm (length, height and width) to retailers with a shop area larger than 400m 2 dedicated to the sale of electrical and electronic products.   41 VC_RegionCountry Italy 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2014-12-18T12:08:15 In all other cases, follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products (Italy) 114 43f97246b3824efea30f2ad70ff9fb85 4530 true true true false 0 613403 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-09-21T16:40:25 11 Topic 1 0 4530 -1 1           In all other cases, follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. Correct disposal helps prevent negative consequences for the environment and human health.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2014-08-13T10:20:04 E_Introduction philips 1139 9e5883a394d44dbdb4c3fca4ffce83db 238 true true true false 0 249563 Glenna Deiman 2015-12-09T09:58:25 6 Topic 1 0 238 -1 1           Congratulations on your purchase and welcome to Philips! To fully benefit from the support that Philips offers, register your product at  www.philips.com/welcome.   0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Harro DeJong 2015-04-13T11:24:37 Battery charge indicator 300 9d1774b5dd244c84bccdd25b1d582688 25907 true true true false 0 1065682 Marloes de Lange 2018-03-08T10:54:39 6 Topic 1 0 25907 -1 1   Battery charge indicator   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false    0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Harro DeJong 2015-04-13T13:19:24 Activating the travel lock S5000 300 ca1b6fda843c4e2f9a499f69bb785d82 25918 true true true false 0 1267960 Abby Kooistra 2018-12-20T13:34:00 6 Topic 1 0 25918 -1 1   Activating the travel lock   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false         While you activate the travel lock, the travel lock symbol lights up continuously. When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes.  If you try to switch on the shaver while the travel lock is active, the travel lock symbol flashes.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Harro DeJong 2015-04-23T17:11:35 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 91057656ff3d47f695311456577c893d 28263 true true true false 1 1320326 Janette Weishaupt 2019-04-08T12:02:17 6 Topic 1 0 28263 -1 1   Ordering accessories   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false    0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Harro DeJong 2015-04-13T12:05:00 Battery low S5000 300 e731e67fae1c466a99d317c6bdbfea2e 25911 true true true false 0 750914 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-03-21T16:47:56 6 Topic 1 0 25911 -1 1   Battery low   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false    0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2015-08-05T18:23:20 04266 346 69647099aeac4c6da732ac4449a40b03 50585 true true true false 0 267572 Glenna Deiman 2015-12-23T15:21:30 11 Topic 1 0 50585 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2015-08-05T18:23:45 04267 346 69ecc0078d684c878658b5b620629632 50587 true true true false 0 267573 Glenna Deiman 2015-12-23T15:21:31 11 Topic 1 0 50587 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2015-08-05T18:27:41 04275 346 f84ff5d3fdc04ed5aa852adbb732c649 50602 true true true false 0 267580 Glenna Deiman 2015-12-23T15:21:34 11 Topic 1 0 50602 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
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   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:01:52 Jump Template 4 e0c203606133433a92fd48c8bd257caf 74363 true true true true 11 176256 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:01:52 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 74363 99 11   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true true 2 false   مشاهده  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:02:09 Jump Template 4 74028f6f9e8c441792eae965aea65723 74365 true true true true 12 176260 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:02:09 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 74365 99 12   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true true 2 false   katso  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:02:25 Jump Template 4 cb4416f30189493c9fee76393479247a 74367 true true true true 13 176264 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:02:25 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 74367 99 13   false   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true true 2 false   voir  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:00:48 Jump Template 4 c197765f3ad847c986c2de05a785f62c 74369 true true true true 15 176240 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:00:48 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 74369 99 15   false   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true true 2 false   siehe  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:01:04 Jump Template 4 d61c0ec6476e43ed8dcf195c29ea10d3 74371 true true true true 16 176244 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:01:04 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 74371 99 16   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true true 2 false   βλέπε  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:03:04 Jump Template 4 8c0eecd09b2146429e4a247a7a0dcf58 74373 true true true true 18 176272 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:03:04 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 74373 99 18   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true true 2 false   lásd:  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:03:35 Jump Template 4 b12704e8123d4bbf8d63e5778b6a1d26 74375 true true true true 19 176280 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:03:35 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 74375 99 19   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true true 2 false   vedere  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:03:50 Jump Template 4 ccc1f1e61b93454182d320a047bb37f4 74377 true true true true 20 176284 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:03:50 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 74377 99 20   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true true 2 false   көріңіз  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:04:05 Jump Template 4 b2135155b8af4a56ab466c1ae4d81255 74379 true true true true 21 176288 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:04:05 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 74379 99 21   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true true 2 false   보기  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:04:36 Jump Template 4 d24ade0f304f452d848cada5d0277847 74381 true true true true 22 176296 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:04:36 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 74381 99 22   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true true 2 false   sk.  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:04:20 Jump Template 4 0d67e058110f4e348d5b9e19c825ff93 74383 true true true true 23 176292 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:04:20 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 74383 99 23   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true true 2 false   žr.  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:05:08 Jump Template 4 9503bbe7278847d7b86feccbebdfda2e 74385 true true true true 24 176304 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:05:08 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 74385 99 24   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true true 2 false   lihat  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:05:23 Jump Template 4 6a47f8b90e0d47eb827722b991e1c170 74387 true true true true 25 176308 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:05:23 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 74387 99 25   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true true 2 false   se  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:05:55 Jump Template 4 709aabe4e4fe4f39a71d2b59c4d1aab4 74389 true true true true 26 176316 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:05:55 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 74389 99 26   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true true 2 false   patrz  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:06:29 Jump Template 4 93c0614cf45a492da8c870235fd550ba 74391 true true true true 27 176324 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:06:29 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 74391 99 27   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true true 2 false   consultar  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:06:13 Jump Template 4 2b64b8ed82404890a632ca283917de9a 74393 true true true true 28 176320 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:06:13 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 74393 99 28   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true true 2 false   consulte  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:06:43 Jump Template 4 ee105ee40040488a81cbb8db6b6380de 74395 true true true true 29 176328 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:06:43 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 74395 99 29   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true true 2 false   consultaţi  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:06:58 Jump Template 4 afcdacfad0524866882a74017bb9b236 74397 true true true true 30 176332 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:06:58 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 74397 99 30   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true true 2 false   см.  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:09:31 Jump Template 4 c571171bf4d744889319697a99154d30 74399 true true true true 31 176372 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:09:31 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 74399 99 31   false   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true true 2 false   请参见  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:09:47 Jump Template 4 29189d82ad8a43ab9564a5c8124f4017 74401 true true true true 32 176376 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:09:47 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 74401 99 32   false   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true true 2 false   見  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:07:59 Jump Template 4 3ee6b65b786449a2b96f24d4262d7e3f 74403 true true true true 33 176348 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:07:59 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 74403 99 33   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true true 2 false   pogledajte  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:07:13 Jump Template 4 86b73c8f00bd4b4387ce26eeea59c46a 74405 true true true true 34 176336 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:07:13 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 74405 99 34   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true true 2 false   pozrite  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:01:20 Jump Template 4 72bc7b969e624d6ba4d766aadcf79541 74407 true true true true 35 176248 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:01:20 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 74407 99 35   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true true 2 false   consulte  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:08:14 Jump Template 4 566fb4dbaf7447949fe4832fbe765019 74409 true true true true 36 176352 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:08:14 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 74409 99 36   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true true 2 false   se  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:08:29 Jump Template 4 d4f5c88f32eb4f8189c71811f396f423 74411 true true true true 37 176356 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:08:29 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 74411 99 37   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true true 2 false   ดู  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:08:45 Jump Template 4 ccd5fdb3172e46f9b921dd778112e323 74413 true true true true 38 176360 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:08:45 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 74413 99 38   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true true 2 false   bkz.  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:09:01 Jump Template 4 9cc1037d59c6464db9d31a53a5aad4f6 74415 true true true true 39 176364 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:09:01 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 74415 99 39   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true true 2 false   див.  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:09:16 Jump Template 4 46d217bbd58c444b82c7a75cea0d86ba 74417 true true true true 40 176368 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:09:16 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 74417 99 40   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true true 2 false   xem  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:07:29 Jump Template 4 d14dad44eb75402b85c453c1b7327f8b 74419 true true true true 45 176340 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:07:29 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 74419 99 45   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true true 2 false   glejte  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:04:52 Jump Template 4 01b3b49d64104ac9b77200a9a26a8cad 74421 true true true true 46 176300 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:04:52 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 74421 99 46   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true true 2 false   видете  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:07:44 Jump Template 4 1f7dc1bd5d7947a689a7d39e388a6b90 74423 true true true true 47 176344 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T20:07:44 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 74423 99 47   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true true 2 false   shih  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-10T13:00:04 Jump Template 4 0333f957692f4a34898455f552ac4b82 74607 true true true true 14 171214 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-10T13:00:42 6 Hypertext-Link 1 0 74607 99 14   false   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true true 2 false   voir  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:15:20 Jump Template 4 c749d89cef1140f39fc09578f73f2431 75904 true true true true 42 192111 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:15:20 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 75904 99 42   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true true 2 false   consulte  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2015-10-14T10:04:40 Figure Reference Template 4 2ec8d477cbe540b0ad39d9915bf4dbeb 79765 true true true true 44 398436 Harro DeJong 2016-03-29T12:01:04 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 79765 3444 44   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   3444 Glenna Deiman 2015-12-03T16:28:00 04704 532 7fd2c4f8b0c44827b6c52c414dd35a5a 100388 true true true false 0 1110737 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-03T09:59:19 11 Hypertext-Link 1 0 100388 0 1    100344 false  true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   3444 Glenna Deiman 2015-12-03T16:32:02 04707 532 fbd83286d84e49cdae79ece0e6b37867 100391 true true true false 0 1110738 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-03T09:59:19 11 Hypertext-Link 1 0 100391 0 1    100348 false  true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-06-02T14:02:08 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 9d5f4e1b68aa42f58eb7e40d985771f6 54024 true true true false 30 810695 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-06-08T14:12:38 4 Topic 1 0 54024 1188 30           Блок питания предназначен для работы от электросети с напряжением от 100 до 240 В.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-09-10T13:37:10 This appliance is waterproof 217 8301a101d8414d509d0b13dfdf288c02 54033 true true true false 6 1462692 Ieva Datava 2019-09-10T13:37:10 14 Topic 1 0 54033 4369 6           Tento přístroj je  voděodolný. Je vhodný k použití ve vaně nebo sprše a lze ho čistit pod tekoucí vodou. Přístroj lze proto z bezpečnostních důvodů používat pouze bez napájecího kabelu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:44 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 196e38d58eb14bdc84106bee8d1a2d6f 54034 true true true false 30 160146 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:44 4 Topic 1 0 54034 3990 30           Прежде чем промывать прибор под струей воды, отключите его от электросети.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:45 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 936560b1b88e44df99510927bf927803 54035 true true true false 30 160147 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:45 4 Topic 1 0 54035 4368 30                 35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:45 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 de681438e0554a48ad09272794458647 54037 true true true false 30 160148 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:52:45 4 Topic 1 0 54037 4368 30           Этот прибор является  водонепроницаемым. Его можно использовать в душе или ванной и чистить под струей воды. В целях безопасности прибором можно пользоваться только в беспроводном режиме.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:14 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 64ff02c84bfa4593b93fda34e99e1daf 54039 true true true false 6 159774 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:14 4 Topic 1 0 54039 4099 6               35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:28:11 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 885fced991be4a9e875658ba1b55068e 54042 true true true false 6 1964294 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:28:11 14 Topic 1 0 54042 938 6   Omezení záruky   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:32:41 This appliance is waterproof 217 32f1465e482a43ab875abfe6391d9831 54048 true true true false 16 160490 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:32:41 4 Topic 1 0 54048 4369 16           Αυτή η συσκευή είναι  αδιάβροχη. Είναι κατάλληλη για χρήση στο μπάνιο ή το ντους και για καθαρισμό κάτω από τη βρύση. Για λόγους ασφαλείας, η συσκευή μπορεί επομένως να χρησιμοποιηθεί μόνο χωρίς καλώδιο.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T16:04:02 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 a9e94437ba4049f3a7766fb01d698c46 54053 true true true false 6 422671 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T16:04:02 4 Topic 1 0 54053 1182 6               35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:15 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 076f833a87ab4f8e9ad0451ddf133a22 54057 true true true false 6 159783 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:15 4 Topic 1 0 54057 1184 6           Přístroj používejte pouze k účelu, ke kterému je určen, jak je vyobrazeno v uživatelské příručce.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:32:41 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 0fe6c9795dec4e84998841b8fe7221cf 54058 true true true false 16 160493 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:32:41 4 Topic 1 0 54058 4099 16                 35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:16 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 b423d056c5af4c3b822ecac4ead19e13 54060 true true true false 6 159785 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:16 4 Topic 1 0 54060 1185 6           Z hygienických důvodů by měla přístroj používat pouze jedna osoba.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:32:42 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 072bdec5d41b4eaaba32b2a8b6f746ce 54061 true true true false 16 160494 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:32:42 4 Topic 1 0 54061 4099 16               35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:16 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 0a8fc571a3db40e3a9e64cbece70d414 54063 true true true false 6 159786 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:16 4 Topic 1 0 54063 1186 6           K čištění přístroje nikdy nepoužívejte stlačený vzduch, kovové žínky, abrazivní ani agresivní čisticí prostředky, jako je například benzín nebo aceton.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:32:42 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 28e3f5897d404c5381b5176f7faa44d0 54064 true true true false 16 160495 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:32:42 4 Topic 1 0 54064 934 16           Ακολουθήστε τους εγχώριους κανονισμούς για την ξεχωριστή συλλογή ηλεκτρικών και ηλεκτρονικών προϊόντων και των επαναφορτιζόμενων μπαταριών. Η σωστή μέθοδος απόρριψης συμβάλλει στην αποφυγή αρνητικών επιπτώσεων για το περιβάλλον και την ανθρώπινη υγεία.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:16 General 137 d575905a0a414aab8a158f99ecba30c0 54066 true true true false 6 159788 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:16 4 Topic 1 0 54066 1218 6   Obecné informace   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:32:42 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 b954dad9a160495096e638273f17a13c 54068 true true true false 16 720751 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:11:10 4 Topic 1 0 54068 938 16   Περιορισμοί εγγύησης   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:16:30 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 80212df2ca2e4b4da7568627ba832e3b 54070 true true true false 6 869574 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:16:30 4 Topic 1 0 54070 1188 6           Napájecí jednotku lze připojit do sítě o napětí v rozmezí 100 až 240 V.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:32:43 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 7d57f5e3bc934724addd244f0b858f05 54080 true true true false 16 160500 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:32:43 4 Topic 1 0 54080 1182 16           Να ελέγχετε πάντα τη συσκευή πριν τη χρησιμοποιήσετε. Μη χρησιμοποιείτε τη συσκευή, εάν έχει υποστεί φθορά, καθώς μπορεί να προκληθεί τραυματισμός. Να αντικαθιστάτε πάντα τα φθαρμένα εξαρτήματα με γνήσια.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:32:44 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 cf5cd14b143c4f539699050ae74e5930 54082 true true true false 16 160501 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:32:44 4 Topic 1 0 54082 1184 16           Χρησιμοποιείτε τη συσκευή μόνο για το σκοπό που προορίζεται και σύμφωνα με τις οδηγίες στο εγχειρίδιο χρήσης.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:32:44 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 2d8b48da6a4449c591808c1c2b0f0019 54085 true true true false 16 160502 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:32:44 4 Topic 1 0 54085 1185 16           Για λόγους υγιεινής, η συσκευή θα πρέπει να χρησιμοποιείται μόνο από ένα άτομο.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:32:44 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 284889d64fae4037a4316954e096ed4f 54086 true true true false 16 160503 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:32:44 4 Topic 1 0 54086 1186 16           Μη χρησιμοποιείτε ποτέ πεπιεσμένο αέρα, συρμάτινα σφουγγαράκια, στιλβωτικά καθαριστικά ή υγρά όπως πετρέλαιο ή ασετόν για τον καθαρισμό της συσκευής.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:32:44 General 137 4a4b9e5465c04f7688c9e1d599d8c84d 54088 true true true false 16 160504 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:32:44 4 Topic 1 0 54088 1218 16   Γενικά   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:19 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 692a51537cf248299c55e093ef7f0c04 54089 true true true false 6 159801 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:19 4 Topic 1 0 54089 3990 6           Před čištěním pod tekoucí vodou přístroj vždy odpojte od sítě.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:06:16 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 dc21015b8a414ac4b8a58e5d4c78e06b 54090 true true true false 16 869365 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:06:16 4 Topic 1 0 54090 1188 16           Το τροφοδοτικό είναι κατάλληλο για τάση ρεύματος που κυμαίνεται από 100 έως 240 V.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:19 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 4242486967294a71901ae3bc3c6711dd 54091 true true true false 6 159803 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:19 4 Topic 1 0 54091 4368 6                 35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:19 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 d3bd4609676f4074ac6429ed0396c2e1 54092 true true true false 6 159804 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:50:19 4 Topic 1 0 54092 4368 6           Tento přístroje je  voděodolný. Je vhodný pro použití ve vaně nebo sprše a pro čištění pod tekoucí vodou. Přístroj lze proto z bezpečnostních důvodů používat pouze bez napájecího kabelu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:32:47 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 a0ce724c2d614fd19f146eb66eb0c54c 54110 true true true false 16 160515 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:32:47 4 Topic 1 0 54110 3990 16           Αποσυνδέετε πάντα τη συσκευή από την πρίζα προτού την καθαρίσετε με νερό βρύσης.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:32:47 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 41e57ee578b84f41bd7afef6c000bb5f 54112 true true true false 16 160516 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:32:47 4 Topic 1 0 54112 4368 16                 35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:32:48 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 2f2305404eae4cf6b3f933af454cd328 54114 true true true false 16 160517 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:32:48 4 Topic 1 0 54114 4368 16           Αυτή η συσκευή είναι  αδιάβροχη. Είναι κατάλληλη για χρήση στο μπάνιο ή το ντους και για καθαρισμό κάτω από τη βρύση. Για λόγους ασφαλείας, η συσκευή μπορεί επομένως να χρησιμοποιηθεί μόνο χωρίς καλώδιο.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:53:02 This appliance is waterproof 217 c76f54ae0359452ca49a4d86fd460d91 54118 true true true false 39 160167 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:53:02 4 Topic 1 0 54118 4369 39           Цей пристрій  водонепроникний. Він підходить для використання у ванній і душі, а також його можна промивати під проточною водою. З міркувань безпеки цей пристрій можна використовувати, лише коли він працює від батареї.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:53:03 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 448957dec63e4c3ebd50adf1e4e6d9ad 54125 true true true false 39 160169 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:53:03 4 Topic 1 0 54125 4099 39               35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:41:49 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 f1b550d79fb64611b40bb56c14f96b6b 54129 true true true false 39 1962472 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:41:49 14 Topic 1 0 54129 938 39   Обмеження гарантії   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T16:02:20 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 78dd6ffbc06e4fdda6519ed89bdfcb1e 54140 true true true false 39 908391 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-10-12T10:13:02 4 Topic 1 0 54140 1182 39               35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:53:05 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 216b7e2037b34c5f9accb7702cd53b07 54142 true true true false 39 160175 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:53:05 4 Topic 1 0 54142 1184 39           Використовуйте цей пристрій лише за призначенням, як описано в посібнику користувача.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:53:06 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 9ba8e157451c4dc686508c32f86c173e 54143 true true true false 39 160176 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:53:06 4 Topic 1 0 54143 1185 39           З міркувань гігієни пристрій має використовувати лише одна особа.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:53:06 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 17001cc64bbe48818b492f2f77686e1d 54145 true true true false 39 160177 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:53:06 4 Topic 1 0 54145 1186 39           Не використовуйте для чищення пристрою стиснене повітря, жорсткі губки, абразивні засоби чи рідини для чищення, такі як бензин чи ацетон.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:53:07 General 137 a85305dbc2d546a1992f223bec9fe886 54148 true true true false 39 160178 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:53:07 4 Topic 1 0 54148 1218 39   Загальна інформація   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-04T16:20:20 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 75fccab988684c82b9521be647985d2c 54150 true true true false 39 834845 Localizer Philips 2017-07-04T16:20:20 4 Topic 1 0 54150 1188 39           Блок живлення може працювати з напругою від 100 до 240 В.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:53:11 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 d184ba6bd5e244e994c63f96745ba749 54163 true true true false 39 160187 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:53:11 4 Topic 1 0 54163 3990 39           Завжди від’єднуйте пристрій від мережі перед тим, як промивати його під краном.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:53:11 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 cbfb86be993e4f67a0eb08c69137f29c 54164 true true true false 39 160188 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:53:11 4 Topic 1 0 54164 4368 39                 35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:53:12 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 42bc8961203941d4bf7d18f655632b10 54165 true true true false 39 160189 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:53:12 4 Topic 1 0 54165 4368 39           Цей пристрій  водонепроникний. Він підходить для використання у ванній і душі, а також його можна промивати під проточною водою. З міркувань безпеки цей пристрій можна використовувати, лише коли він працює від батареї.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:18 This appliance is waterproof 217 a220c304b1c44421acace72a999f37d4 54168 true true true false 34 159932 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:18 4 Topic 1 0 54168 4369 34           Toto zariadenie je  vodotesné. Je vhodné na používanie vo vani alebo v sprche a na čistenie pod tečúcou vodou. Z bezpečnostných dôvodov môžete preto zariadenie používať len bez kábla.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:19 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 0c35b1fdb0174b19a002e29d8d1785e5 54174 true true true false 34 159936 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:19 4 Topic 1 0 54174 4099 34                 35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:19 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 24b0f39dd8bf484aa92a38b30e681c34 54176 true true true false 34 159938 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:19 4 Topic 1 0 54176 4099 34               35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:19 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 13709c60502a4ec99cc0f8a2ef50d22d 54178 true true true false 34 159939 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:19 4 Topic 1 0 54178 934 34           Dodržiavajte pravidlá separovaného zberu elektrických a elektronických výrobkov, ako aj nabíjateľných batérií vo svojej krajine. Správna likvidácia pomáha zabrániť negatívnym vplyvom na životné prostredie a ľudské zdravie.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Ieva Datava 2021-02-23T13:01:06 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 345b7bb53f2145e1b6ebbd302bf35267 54180 true true true false 34 1968184 Ieva Datava 2021-02-23T13:01:06 14 Topic 1 0 54180 938 34   Obmedzenia záruky   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:21 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 27542f27d21e4ed39499f95aa7af700f 54189 true true true false 34 159946 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:21 4 Topic 1 0 54189 1182 34           Pred každým použitím zariadenie skontrolujte. Ak je zariadenie poškodené, nepoužívajte ho, pretože by mohlo dôjsť k poraneniu. Vždy vymeňte poškodenú súčiastku za originálny náhradný diel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:21 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 41907642f3ed46a8aa30fd85c175daca 54192 true true true false 34 159947 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:21 4 Topic 1 0 54192 1184 34           Toto zariadenie používajte len na predpísaný účel podľa pokynov uvedených v návode na používanie.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:22 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 4d2d547a225e4fb697e112b7565ac1cf 54194 true true true false 34 159948 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:22 4 Topic 1 0 54194 1185 34           Z hygienických dôvodov by zariadenie mala používať len jedna osoba.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:22 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 daa2614a4aca4f5db8a1e4ddba58d440 54196 true true true false 34 159949 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:22 4 Topic 1 0 54196 1186 34           Na čistenie zariadenia nikdy nepoužívajte stlačený vzduch, drôtenky, drsné čistiace prostriedky ani agresívne kvapaliny ako benzín alebo acetón.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:22 General 137 dcb831e11c684c81a5fe68972b1552d4 54198 true true true false 34 159950 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:22 4 Topic 1 0 54198 1218 34   Všeobecné informácie   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:20:45 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 8e3af808f7034a53972355c000b9da78 54199 true true true false 34 869772 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:20:45 4 Topic 1 0 54199 1188 34           Napájaciu jednotku môžete pripojiť do siete s napätím od 100 do 240 voltov.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:26 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 ff5635daa52c458b9595725a3408007a 54210 true true true false 34 159962 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:26 4 Topic 1 0 54210 3990 34           Pred čistením pod tečúcou vodou zariadenie vždy odpojte zo siete.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:26 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 db3ac760a3fb4a8bb447da600d3b72ba 54211 true true true false 34 159963 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:26 4 Topic 1 0 54211 4368 34                 35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:26 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 22e12031e79e45c185e3ac355b68a686 54212 true true true false 34 159964 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:26 4 Topic 1 0 54212 4368 34           Toto zariadenie je  vodotesné. Je vhodné na používanie vo vani alebo v sprche a na čistenie pod tečúcou vodou. Z bezpečnostných dôvodov môžete preto zariadenie používať len bez kábla.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T13:15:51 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 70cfb2180b554ff189dfea613440d6b2 54230 true true true false 34 906695 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T13:15:51 4 Topic 1 0 54230 4100 34           Tento symbol znamená, že tento výrobok obsahuje zabudovanú nabíjateľnú batériu, ktorú nemožno zlikvidovať spolu s  bežným komunálnym odpadom (2006/66/ES). Výrobok odovzdajte na oficiálnom zbernom mieste alebo v servisnom stredisku spoločnosti Philips, kde nabíjateľnú batériu odstráni odborník.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:41 This appliance is waterproof 217 93c7f629972246cbb24ae9835da63113 54233 true true true false 18 160009 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:41 4 Topic 1 0 54233 4369 18           A készülék  vízálló. Lehet fürdés vagy zuhanyzás közben használni és folyó víz alatt tisztítani. Ezért biztonsági okokból a készüléket csak vezeték nélkül szabad használni.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:42 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 ef8ae4b2803f41d08e6d730b0a725e61 54236 true true true false 18 160013 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:42 4 Topic 1 0 54236 4099 18                 35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:42 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 ca19350d83a240548e60665aefb97f55 54237 true true true false 18 160014 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:42 4 Topic 1 0 54237 4099 18               35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:42 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 4148fb3ad5da4bf0b6fa29682325c3b0 54238 true true true false 18 160016 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:42 4 Topic 1 0 54238 934 18           Tartsa be az elektromos és elektronikus termékek, akkumulátorok és egyszer használatos elemek külön történő hulladékgyűjtésére vonatkozó országos előírásokat. A megfelelő hulladékkezelés segítséget nyújt a környezettel és az emberi egészséggel kapcsolatos negatív következmények megelőzéséhez.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:43 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 57ef2e8bdf254a39ad0ce71cd243dd7c 54239 true true true false 18 720754 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:11:12 4 Topic 1 0 54239 938 18   A garancia feltételei   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:35:19 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 28a8e25202b94879a366c65fcec8124e 54243 true true true false 18 422309 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:35:20 4 Topic 1 0 54243 1182 18               35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:45 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 c8c11d6d601c4b6a915c7cf73ddb227b 54244 true true true false 18 160027 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:45 4 Topic 1 0 54244 1184 18           A készüléket csak a használati útmutatóban jelzett rendeltetésszerű célra használja.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:45 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 3e13dbddc1184c1da81b91e892d1e994 54245 true true true false 18 160029 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:45 4 Topic 1 0 54245 1185 18           A készüléket higiéniai okokból csak egy személy használhatja.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:46 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 687d8535ff9b4f91819e392e619d090f 54246 true true true false 18 160030 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:46 4 Topic 1 0 54246 1186 18           A készülék tisztításához ne használjon sűrített levegőt, dörzsszivacsot, maró hatású tisztítószert vagy súrolószert (pl. benzin vagy aceton).   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:46 General 137 2605be1ac89c4d4087d5017ca08f5aea 54247 true true true false 18 160031 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:46 4 Topic 1 0 54247 1218 18   Általános információk   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:17:45 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 282db6cd7ec64ab484ba215b038dfc6e 54248 true true true false 18 869632 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:17:45 4 Topic 1 0 54248 1188 18           A tápegység 100 és 240 V közötti feszültséggel használható.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:50 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 2f1d1dccf8104cde898e68b75a8ae54d 54259 true true true false 18 160050 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:50 4 Topic 1 0 54259 3990 18           Folyóvizes tisztítás előtt mindig húzza ki a készülék csatlakozóját a fali aljzatból.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:50 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 01ccc9da26bd4a3c80bd9f492c9051cb 54260 true true true false 18 160052 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:50 4 Topic 1 0 54260 4368 18                 35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:50 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 b93353fc41cc403ab2b73a78cce03391 54261 true true true false 18 160054 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T11:51:50 4 Topic 1 0 54261 4368 18           A készülék  vízálló. Lehet fürdés vagy zuhanyzás közben használni és folyó víz alatt tisztítani. Ezért biztonsági okokból a készüléket csak vezeték nélkül szabad használni.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T11:42:48 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 dabec399b9f8482d9e377f54963b330b 54279 true true true false 18 906582 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T11:42:48 4 Topic 1 0 54279 4100 18           Ez a szimbólum azt jelenti, hogy a termék beépített újratölthető akkumulátort tartalmaz, amelyet nem szabad  háztartási hulladékként kezelni (2006/66/EK). Kérjük, hogy vigye el a készüléket egy hivatalos gyűjtőhelyre vagy egy Philips szervizközpontba, hogy szakember távolítsa el az akkumulátort.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:23:23 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 6be218328b3c438ab8e1aad6f71a99f6 54283 true true true false 3 160316 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:23:23 4 Topic 1 0 54283 634 3           Simbol ini menandakan bahwa produk ini tidak boleh dibuang bersama dengan sampah rumah tangga biasa  (2012/19/EU).   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:23:26 This appliance is waterproof 217 790d19a374594fa09dcdc2f04939d43a 54285 true true true false 3 160318 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:23:26 4 Topic 1 0 54285 4369 3           Alat ini tidak  kedap air. Alat ini cocok untuk digunakan di kamar mandi atau shower dan untuk membersihkan di bawah keran. Demi alasan keamanan, alat hanya dapat dioperasikan tanpa kabel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:23:31 Recycling 130 70f1078e11ee4a1e88a6498560b531e3 54289 true true true false 3 160322 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:23:31 4 Topic 1 0 54289 1010 3   Mendaur ulang   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:23:32 Recycling 130 5deb2937510d4ddebe69e81856b0324d 54290 true true true false 3 160323 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:23:32 4 Topic 1 0 54290 1010 3   Mendaur ulang   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:23:33 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 ec40c35970254a6ca05bc91b3447c1d0 54293 true true true false 3 160326 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:23:33 4 Topic 1 0 54293 4099 3                 35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:23:34 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 2fb85a5ed8ea4a0da370934c73d9181c 54294 true true true false 3 160327 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:23:34 4 Topic 1 0 54294 4099 3               35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:23:34 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 ccd94833c18845dfbe6d3d2455391aa8 54295 true true true false 3 160328 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:23:34 4 Topic 1 0 54295 934 3           Patuhi peraturan di negara Anda untuk pengumpulan terpisah untuk produk listrik dan elektronik serta baterai isi-ulang. Pembuangan secara benar akan membantu mencegah dampak negatif terhadap lingkungan dan kesehatan manusia.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T12:10:56 Warranty and support 244 4f17924ef19e4fdbadd66c548177236b 54296 true true true false 3 720697 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:04:41 4 Topic 1 0 54296 939 3   Garansi dan dukungan   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T12:10:57 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 4ceddb9c4f3846c4b8028fb1f2876b90 54297 true true true false 3 573656 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T12:10:57 4 Topic 1 0 54297 940 3           Jika Anda membutuhkan informasi atau dukungan, silakan kunjungi  www.philips.com/support atau bacalah pamflet garansi internasional.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:23:37 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 b79dd641a3ff44f098cc66c61a80f8e7 54298 true true true false 3 720755 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:11:12 4 Topic 1 0 54298 938 3   Batasan garansi   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:23:40 Danger 418 b16b218956e64bd6a132fd4c64102b2d 54300 true true true false 3 372411 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:35:03 6 Topic 1 0 54300 1212 3   Bahaya   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:05:13 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 9b6afb36d141462894b9458b32c431e4 54307 true true true false 3 417212 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:05:13 4 Topic 1 0 54307 1182 3               35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:23:49 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 073545fdaa6940c7ba899bc71e50a314 54309 true true true false 3 160342 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:23:49 4 Topic 1 0 54309 1184 3           Hanya gunakan alat ini untuk keperluan yang dimaksud di petunjuk pengguna.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:23:50 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 8033d67ba5e24e64b738bc57d0f4f5c1 54310 true true true false 3 160343 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:23:50 4 Topic 1 0 54310 1185 3           Untuk alasan higienis, alat sebaiknya hanya digunakan oleh satu orang saja.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:23:51 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 e8bb28bb20784926917f199df6753aeb 54311 true true true false 3 160344 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:23:51 4 Topic 1 0 54311 1186 3           Jangan sekali-kali menggunakan udara bertekanan, sabut gosok, bahan pembersih abrasif atau cairan agresif seperti bensin atau aseton untuk membersihkan alat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:23:53 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 9c22744011b34a418526622fa900bb5b 54312 true true true false 3 160345 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:23:53 4 Topic 1 0 54312 1217 3   Medan elektromagnet (EMF)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:23:54 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 02238e8226ed47de9e31efbc1ad87a2a 54313 true true true false 3 878977 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-08-31T14:55:27 4 Topic 1 0 54313 1187 3           Alat <USR_PH_SHRT> ini mematuhi semua standar dan peraturan yang berlaku terkait paparan terhadap medan elektromagnet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:23:55 General 137 50fff3f3edef435fa2d7b9b8be74ab7b 54314 true true true false 3 160347 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:23:55 4 Topic 1 0 54314 1218 3   Umum   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-19T11:06:30 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 1a7b5e011f7b4daea51b587ce48b782a 54315 true true true false 3 846209 Localizer Philips 2017-07-19T11:06:30 4 Topic 1 0 54315 1188 3           Unit catu daya cocok untuk tegangan listrik berkisaran 100 hingga 240 volt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:24:07 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 a128fd23d0ca490fab498c34e6401aff 54325 true true true false 3 160358 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:24:07 4 Topic 1 0 54325 3990 3           Selalu cabut steker dari alat ini sebelum membersihkannya di bawah keran.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:24:08 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 104716fe29974ab5b0789f91de04a952 54326 true true true false 3 160359 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:24:08 4 Topic 1 0 54326 4368 3                 35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:24:08 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 0fabd10b240842e1b04350036e920cad 54327 true true true false 3 160360 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:24:08 4 Topic 1 0 54327 4368 3           Alat ini tidak  kedap air. Alat ini cocok untuk digunakan di kamar mandi atau shower dan untuk membersihkan di bawah keran. Demi alasan keamanan, alat hanya dapat dioperasikan tanpa kabel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-16T10:52:04 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 d818488e52684c74a9b93ff780aa606a 54344 true true true false 3 910821 Localizer Philips 2017-10-16T10:52:04 4 Topic 1 0 54344 4100 3           Simbol ini menandakan bahwa produk ini berisi baterai isi ulang internal yang tidak boleh dibuang bersama dengan  sampah rumah tangga biasa (2006/66/EC). Harap bawa produk Anda ke lokasi pengumpulan resmi atau ke pusat servis Philips untuk melepas baterai isi ulang oleh teknisi profesional.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:24:40 This appliance is waterproof 217 a1caf29f26c74799bc7d9f6f5e8d7883 54347 true true true false 21 160380 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:24:40 4 Topic 1 0 54347 4369 21           본 제품은  방수됩니다. 목욕이나 샤워 중에 사용하기에 적합하며 수돗물에 세척할 수 있습니다. 이에 따라 안전한 사용을 위해 본 제품을 무선으로만 사용할 수 있습니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Tim Berga 2021-06-04T12:41:23 Recycling 130 0fb32163901446129d467055ed88e1c5 54351 true true true false 21 2076467 Tim Berga 2021-06-04T12:41:23 14 Topic 1 0 54351 1010 21   재활용   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:24:43 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 4e9c10a5f64f4475b58f9b2a89ef4dbb 54353 true true true false 21 160386 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:24:43 4 Topic 1 0 54353 4099 21                 35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:24:43 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 4e33075ff27d4a0ba963cd4dafd94e94 54354 true true true false 21 160387 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:24:43 4 Topic 1 0 54354 4099 21               35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:24:43 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 92457e6d742b40659ec659f1e414ca2e 54355 true true true false 21 160388 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:24:43 4 Topic 1 0 54355 934 21           전기 및 전자 제품과 충전식 배터리의 분리 수거에 대한 해당 국가의 규정을 준수하십시오. 제품을 올바르게 폐기하면 환경과 인체 건강에 미치는 부정적인 영향을 예방할 수 있습니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:24:44 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 5d42844be60c4c9e9483e70d83825a73 54356 true true true false 21 720756 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:11:13 4 Topic 1 0 54356 938 21   보증 제한   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:24:45 Danger 418 a5538228ce3842559ce12d1b7959f1f4 54358 true true true false 21 372412 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:35:04 6 Topic 1 0 54358 1212 21   위험   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:06:43 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 0f0b3c41a94c4477b34cf9ba25727a0a 54365 true true true false 21 417309 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:06:43 4 Topic 1 0 54365 1182 21               35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:24:49 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 7c7e160e92444a02865e8774a2714d83 54367 true true true false 21 160400 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:24:49 4 Topic 1 0 54367 1184 21           사용 설명서에 나온 본래 용도로만 제품을 사용하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:24:50 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 298f21fd94144bba8850de7f5eb72480 54368 true true true false 21 160401 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:24:50 4 Topic 1 0 54368 1185 21           위생상 좋지 않으므로 이 제품을 타인과 함께 사용하지 마십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:24:51 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 62e554018be74fe8a9b88ee771aeb0d2 54369 true true true false 21 160402 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:24:51 4 Topic 1 0 54369 1186 21           제품을 세척할 때 압축 공기, 수세미, 연마성 세제나 휘발유, 아세톤과 같은 강력 세제를 사용하지 마십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2021-02-24T16:37:43 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 946a03921d524346ae6bab1834ce4d79 54370 true true true false 21 1969354 Ieva Datava 2021-02-24T16:37:43 14 Topic 1 0 54370 1217 21   EMF (전자기장)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-24T16:37:43 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 9445d557b47c4a289c30358c5077b26e 54371 true true true false 21 2099703 Tim Berga 2021-07-04T19:42:01 6 Topic 1 0 54371 1187 21           이 필립스 제품은 EMF(전자기장) 노출과 관련된 모든 기준 및 규정을 준수합니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:24:53 General 137 b9e9d31d0cfa4284ac6b012086e86589 54372 true true true false 21 160405 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:24:53 4 Topic 1 0 54372 1218 21   일반   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-19T11:05:43 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 c0a87cb2cc914881905f40d81252c075 54373 true true true false 21 846171 Localizer Philips 2017-07-19T11:05:43 4 Topic 1 0 54373 1188 21           전원 공급 장치는 100 ~ 240V 범위의 전원에 적합합니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:24:58 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 686ab14a389f4e6abfd6fd4e25b978ca 54382 true true true false 21 160415 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:24:58 4 Topic 1 0 54382 3990 21           물로 세척하기 전에 반드시 제품의 플러그를 뽑으십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:24:58 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 14ecd33a09df4a16bd89395c2a9b7d20 54383 true true true false 21 160416 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:24:58 4 Topic 1 0 54383 4368 21                 35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:24:59 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 4807cb3ae5ed4dceb20520f84fff7eb6 54384 true true true false 21 160417 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:24:59 4 Topic 1 0 54384 4368 21           본 제품은  방수됩니다. 목욕이나 샤워 중에 사용하기에 적합하며 수돗물에 세척할 수 있습니다. 이에 따라 안전한 사용을 위해 본 제품을 무선으로만 사용할 수 있습니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T13:29:45 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 e541c98e34e64cebad62346a618ca637 54401 true true true false 21 906953 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T13:29:45 4 Topic 1 0 54401 4100 21           이 기호는 본 제품에  가정용 쓰레기(2006/66/EC)와 함께 폐기하면 안 되는 충전식 배터리가 포함되어 있음을 나타냅니다. 제품을 지정된 재활용 수거 장소 또는 필립스 서비스 센터에 가져가 충전식 배터리를 전문적으로 처리하는 것이 좋습니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:32 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 e57635336cee4eb8b795497769c44c35 54404 true true true false 24 160574 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:32 4 Topic 1 0 54404 634 24           Simbol ini bermakna bahawa produk ini tidak harus dibuang bersama sampah rumah biasa  (2012/19/EU).   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:33 This appliance is waterproof 217 7c55db6f6b314b618160a2f9c6fba4cd 54406 true true true false 24 160576 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:33 4 Topic 1 0 54406 4369 24           Perkakas ini  kalis air. Ia sesuai untuk digunakan dalam tab mandi dan di bawah pancuran dan untuk dibersihkan di bawah paip. Atas sebab-sebab keselamatan, perkakas tersebut hanya boleh digunakan tanpa kord.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:34 Recycling 130 69fbadd3dc464e6396116d259cd88bd6 54410 true true true false 24 160580 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:34 4 Topic 1 0 54410 1010 24   Kitar semula   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:34 Recycling 130 c76fbc25f1d44e1e90c9c5bccbe8373d 54411 true true true false 24 160581 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:34 4 Topic 1 0 54411 1010 24   Kitar semula   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:35 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 fac626abc6bf4cc2877f45ffcd339c93 54414 true true true false 24 160584 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:35 4 Topic 1 0 54414 4099 24                 35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:36 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 cdf83f54999a49d7b339a42e69afc3b2 54415 true true true false 24 160585 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:36 4 Topic 1 0 54415 4099 24               35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:36 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 d21451cb40954b28b0e500be54fe3ac5 54416 true true true false 24 160586 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:36 4 Topic 1 0 54416 934 24           Ikuti peraturan negara anda bagi pemungutan produk elektrik dan elektronik serta bateri kitar semula secara berasingan. Pembuangan secara betul membantu mengelakkan akibat negatif bagi kesihatan manusia dan persekitaran.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T12:11:47 Warranty and support 244 4e168caddb0d4710938162e92f4b42c2 54417 true true true false 24 720692 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:04:37 4 Topic 1 0 54417 939 24   Jaminan dan sokongan   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T12:11:47 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 68ce57df3b7e4e7b90f9b5297517ee74 54418 true true true false 24 573698 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T12:11:47 4 Topic 1 0 54418 940 24           Jika anda memerlukan maklumat atau sokongan, sila lawati  www.philips.com/support atau baca risalah jaminan antarabangsa.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:37 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 1a1839049b4f4eee983dcc92cd930226 54419 true true true false 24 720741 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:11:05 4 Topic 1 0 54419 938 24   Sekatan jaminan   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:37 Danger 418 844868489f2047aabf79041c5765a14c 54421 true true true false 24 372413 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:35:04 6 Topic 1 0 54421 1212 24   Bahaya   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:07:39 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 0d79d418625c4c8cb1d124635728d50c 54428 true true true false 24 417366 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:07:39 4 Topic 1 0 54428 1182 24               35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:40 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 cb8f3b75040d4b448f5374ced4bb59ac 54430 true true true false 24 160600 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:40 4 Topic 1 0 54430 1184 24           Hanya gunakan perkakas ini untuk tujuan dimaksudkan seperti ditunjukkan dalam manual pengguna.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:40 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 982f5a3d683043fab332bf9a05e72a56 54431 true true true false 24 160601 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:40 4 Topic 1 0 54431 1185 24           Atas sebab-sebab kebersihan, perkakas ini hendaklah hanya digunakan oleh seorang sahaja.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:41 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 16ac586b11f64ceeb0be8f6c95fae1f2 54432 true true true false 24 160602 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:41 4 Topic 1 0 54432 1186 24           Jangan sekali-kali gunakan udara termampat, pad penyental, agen pembersih yang melelas atau cecair yang agresif seperti alkohol atau aseton untuk membersihkan perkakas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:43 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 cf0a10d78a5b4ab681adeb11257db794 54433 true true true false 24 160603 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:43 4 Topic 1 0 54433 1217 24   Medan elektromagnet (EMF)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:44 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 1e4dfbe38441475cb11c703fa02cfe3d 54434 true true true false 24 878976 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-08-31T14:55:26 4 Topic 1 0 54434 1187 24           Perkakas <USR_PH_SHRT> ini mematuhi semua piawaian dan peraturan yang berkaitan dengan pendedahan kepada medan elektromagnet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:45 General 137 d4be4ff5d7fa4fd4b747c4956baa806b 54435 true true true false 24 160605 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:45 4 Topic 1 0 54435 1218 24   Am   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-19T12:04:28 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 e36b891d5bdd4d098c087bb22725942d 54436 true true true false 24 846360 Localizer Philips 2017-07-19T12:04:28 4 Topic 1 0 54436 1188 24           Unit bekalan sesuai untuk voltan sesalur kuasa antara 100 hingga 240 volt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:57 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 90fac8f0dc3e401b8ee9209f6a9680b1 54446 true true true false 24 160616 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:57 4 Topic 1 0 54446 3990 24           Setiap kali anda hendak membersihkan perkakas di bawah paip, pastikan plagnya telah ditanggalkan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:58 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 c0304fbd14f54216a37a9bd495f84741 54447 true true true false 24 160617 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:58 4 Topic 1 0 54447 4368 24                 35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:59 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 45e72b8f22644280a6cca51633004581 54448 true true true false 24 160618 Localizer Philips 2015-09-03T15:41:59 4 Topic 1 0 54448 4368 24           Perkakas ini  kalis air. Ia sesuai untuk digunakan dalam tab mandi dan di bawah pancuran dan untuk dibersihkan di bawah paip. Atas sebab-sebab keselamatan, perkakas tersebut hanya boleh digunakan tanpa kord.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T13:29:16 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 0fd25f152d6c4de3a8bbda89691826aa 54465 true true true false 24 906933 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T13:29:16 4 Topic 1 0 54465 4100 24           Simbol ini bermakna produk ini mengandungi bateri boleh cas semula bina dalam yang tidak harus dibuang bersama  sampah rumah biasa. (2006/66/EC). Sila bawa produk anda ke pusat pungutan rasmi atau pusat khidmat Philips supaya bateri boleh cas semula itu dikeluarkan oleh seorang profesional.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:26:43 This appliance is waterproof 217 4f9324d906404fae88a7297cacf03997 54468 true true true false 37 160910 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:26:43 4 Topic 1 0 54468 4369 37           อุปกรณ์นี้เป็น  แบบกันน้ำ เหมาะสำหรับใช้ในอ่างอาบน้ำหรือฝักบัว และสามารถทำความสะอาดโดยเปิดน้ำไหลผ่าน เพื่อความปลอดภัย อุปกรณ์นี้จึงสามารถใช้ได้ในแบบไร้สายเท่านั้น   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:26:46 Recycling 130 6b35829dcf444ff1a809c1289202689b 54472 true true true false 37 160914 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:26:46 4 Topic 1 0 54472 1010 37   การรีไซเคิล   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:26:47 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 d2daa0fa86044cbfa47486cec21482c4 54473 true true true false 37 160915 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:26:47 4 Topic 1 0 54473 4099 37                 35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:26:47 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 a3b2fc97be5e4e2481470825beebc94b 54474 true true true false 37 160916 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:26:47 4 Topic 1 0 54474 4099 37               35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:26:51 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 7c1751bca6d84a91bb9c380768e726c7 54483 true true true false 37 160925 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:26:51 4 Topic 1 0 54483 3990 37           ถอดปลั๊กเครื่องออกทุกครั้งก่อนทำความสะอาดโดยเปิดน้ำไหลผ่าน   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:26:52 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 3f7a9fa3402e40a293e2b2f768cc2990 54484 true true true false 37 160926 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:26:52 4 Topic 1 0 54484 4368 37                 35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:26:52 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 e0221249316649209d3e891f8f6dff36 54485 true true true false 37 160927 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:26:52 4 Topic 1 0 54485 4368 37           อุปกรณ์นี้เป็น  แบบกันน้ำ เหมาะสำหรับใช้ในอ่างอาบน้ำหรือฝักบัว และสามารถทำความสะอาดโดยเปิดน้ำไหลผ่าน เพื่อความปลอดภัย อุปกรณ์นี้จึงสามารถใช้ได้ในแบบไร้สายเท่านั้น   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-16T10:53:08 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 f1af1dcdfd544dd1b79600db6841bb9e 54502 true true true false 37 910843 Localizer Philips 2017-10-16T10:53:08 4 Topic 1 0 54502 4100 37           สัญลักษณ์นี้หมายความว่าผลิตภัณฑ์นี้มีแบตเตอรี่แบบชาร์จไฟใหม่ได้ในตัวซึ่งไม่ควรทิ้งรวมกับ  ขยะภายในบ้านทั่วไป (2006/66/EC) โปรดนำผลิตภัณฑ์ของคุณไปยังศูนย์รวบรวมอย่างเป็นทางการ หรือศูนย์บริการของ Philips เพื่อทำการถอดแบตเตอรี่แบบชาร์จไฟใหม่ได้ออกโดยผู้ที่มีความชำนาญ   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:51 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 f9b6710d233d45c5a40d263fefdd7a50 54505 true true true false 40 161156 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:51 4 Topic 1 0 54505 634 40           Biểu tượng này có nghĩa là sản phẩm này không được vứt bỏ cùng với rác thải gia đình thông thường  (2012/19/EU).   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:52 This appliance is waterproof 217 7b680c5620d242848ef2f21ccc390cd8 54507 true true true false 40 161158 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:52 4 Topic 1 0 54507 4369 40           Máy cạo râu này  có khả năng chống thấm nước. Nó thích hợp với việc sử dụng khi tắm và rửa dưới vòi nước. Vì lý do an toàn, thiết bị chỉ có thể được vận hành không dây.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:54 Recycling 130 f594b395b8bc4b5b99a27bf04a1e4db4 54511 true true true false 40 161162 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:54 4 Topic 1 0 54511 1010 40   Tái chế   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:55 Recycling 130 2f1c1b541ea54ff6903f346fe74453d3 54512 true true true false 40 161163 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:55 4 Topic 1 0 54512 1010 40   Tái chế   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:56 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 d3d1c49819cd4d6f905d46f0264f4732 54515 true true true false 40 161166 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:56 4 Topic 1 0 54515 4099 40                 35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:57 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 579bd01dad174b169852ab3f676c65fa 54516 true true true false 40 161167 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:57 4 Topic 1 0 54516 4099 40               35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:57 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 68c4723b3673460fb006cbea522c6ad1 54517 true true true false 40 161168 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:57 4 Topic 1 0 54517 934 40           Tuân thủ theo quy định của quốc gia bạn về việc thu gom riêng các sản phẩm điện, điện tử và pin có thể sạc lại. Vứt bỏ đúng cách sẽ giúp phòng tránh các hậu quả xấu cho môi trường và sức khỏe con người.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T12:12:13 Warranty and support 244 d90b883aa1e64ab3824507ec4ca7fb6f 54518 true true true false 40 720693 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:04:37 4 Topic 1 0 54518 939 40   Bảo hành và hỗ trợ   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T12:12:14 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 983ac6e576c64dd0926ee2183a7ef37c 54519 true true true false 40 573721 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T12:12:14 4 Topic 1 0 54519 940 40           Nếu bạn cần thông tin hoặc hỗ trợ, vui lòng truy cập vào  www.philips.com/support hoặc đọc tờ bảo hành quốc tế.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:32:00 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 9318e83e07924c01a114d36d65a8b592 54520 true true true false 40 720736 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:11:03 4 Topic 1 0 54520 938 40   Các giới hạn về bảo hành   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:32:01 Danger 418 b811a439606b4434b339623fe842955e 54522 true true true false 40 372414 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:35:05 6 Topic 1 0 54522 1212 40   Nguy hiểm   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:15:53 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 ff685a00770e4daf84485bab1937e53b 54529 true true true false 40 417679 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:15:53 4 Topic 1 0 54529 1182 40               35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:32:05 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 3e7d5b6d74f54bafb193e4615219c903 54531 true true true false 40 161182 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:32:05 4 Topic 1 0 54531 1184 40           Chỉ sử dụng thiết bị này cho mục đích sử dụng đã định như mô tả trong hướng dẫn sử dụng.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:32:06 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 a8a662d2a8c4491d954cf65175e959d0 54532 true true true false 40 161183 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:32:06 4 Topic 1 0 54532 1185 40           Để đảm bảo vệ sinh, thiết bị chỉ nên được sử dụng bởi một người.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:32:06 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 40af181088b94796ab2724563d9679d7 54533 true true true false 40 161184 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:32:06 4 Topic 1 0 54533 1186 40           Không sử dụng khí nén, miếng tẩy rửa, chất tẩy rửa có tính ăn mòn hoặc những chất lỏng mạnh như xăng hay axeton để lau chùi thiết bị.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:32:07 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 cfb50a6473514ecb9947fdcba0e84cbb 54534 true true true false 40 161185 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:32:07 4 Topic 1 0 54534 1217 40   Điện từ trường (EMF)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:32:07 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 6af806c1be4f408bbe98af0d817a0c78 54535 true true true false 40 878979 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-08-31T14:55:30 4 Topic 1 0 54535 1187 40           Thiết bị <USR_PH_SHRT> này tuân thủ tất cả các tiêu chuẩn và quy định hiện hành liên quan đến mức phơi nhiễm điện từ trường.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:32:08 General 137 d8a74bcec8e24fc381fd4c70b9cba2b5 54536 true true true false 40 161187 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:32:08 4 Topic 1 0 54536 1218 40   Tổng quát   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-19T12:06:04 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 68d67b6cc6ec41f2acff058e76bfdd71 54537 true true true false 40 846448 Localizer Philips 2017-07-19T12:06:04 4 Topic 1 0 54537 1188 40           Bộ nguồn thích hợp để sử dụng với điện áp từ 100 đến 240 vôn.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:32:14 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 5ba60cd2a5a542ee89843bbacb345cb8 54547 true true true false 40 161198 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:32:14 4 Topic 1 0 54547 3990 40           Luôn rút phích cắm điện ra khỏi máy trước khi rửa máy dưới vòi nước.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:32:15 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 24ed99599961430eb662ed2a40d9e3ad 54548 true true true false 40 161199 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:32:15 4 Topic 1 0 54548 4368 40                 35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:32:15 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 6007f0c71fa54eee98c48a3a6c1581ee 54549 true true true false 40 161200 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:32:15 4 Topic 1 0 54549 4368 40           Máy cạo râu này  có khả năng chống thấm nước. Nó thích hợp với việc sử dụng khi tắm và rửa dưới vòi nước. Vì lý do an toàn, thiết bị chỉ có thể được vận hành không dây.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-16T10:51:17 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 538e38dd216a4d4e91b8a6c72eb6a009 54566 true true true false 40 910802 Localizer Philips 2017-10-16T10:51:17 4 Topic 1 0 54566 4100 40           Biểu tượng này có nghĩa là sản phẩm này có chứa pin sạc tích hợp không được vứt bỏ cùng với  rác thải gia đình thông thường (2006/66/EC). Xin hãy mang sản phẩm đến điểm thu gom chính thức hoặc trung tâm dịch vụ của Philips để được chuyên gia giúp đỡ tháo pin sạc.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:11 This appliance is waterproof 217 089dd3558f474496a111993def439dd8 54569 true true true false 31 161099 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:11 4 Topic 1 0 54569 4369 31           该产品具有 防水性能。 适合在沐浴或淋浴时使用，也可以放在水龙头下清洗。 出于安全原因，该产品在使用时不能连接电线。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:13 Recycling 130 cb98dbd6cf804b23acf19a38d2a380d6 54573 true true true false 31 161103 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:13 4 Topic 1 0 54573 1010 31   回收   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:14 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 97d1e89b7df84473b0923c75c8a40d4d 54575 true true true false 31 161105 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:14 4 Topic 1 0 54575 4099 31                 35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:14 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 b5098293071243d99c8eae19978fad18 54576 true true true false 31 161106 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:14 4 Topic 1 0 54576 4099 31               35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:14 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 8438a448a3544d62a2b6d22c29fb7156 54577 true true true false 31 161107 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:14 4 Topic 1 0 54577 934 31           遵循您的国家/地区有关分类回收电子电气产品和充电电池的规定。 正确弃置产品有助于避免对环境和人类健康造成不良后果。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:16 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 9a2a06e6876641aeb96b987d0b7e94db 54578 true true true false 31 720737 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:11:03 4 Topic 1 0 54578 938 31   保修条款   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:17 Danger 418 85f2e4c0ba6e425e8553b041d28c4678 54580 true true true false 31 372415 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:35:06 6 Topic 1 0 54580 1212 31   危险   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:15:50 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 ed08d3aad775431094c16cf5da7b9312 54587 true true true false 31 421523 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:15:50 4 Topic 1 0 54587 1182 31               35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:21 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 b081de97ac1e4b308626f9209a639467 54589 true true true false 31 161119 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:21 4 Topic 1 0 54589 1184 31           只能将本产品用于用户手册中所示的原定用途。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:21 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 7c2afddd48cc44c0a01f348d22ba1c1e 54590 true true true false 31 161120 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:21 4 Topic 1 0 54590 1185 31           出于卫生的目的，本产品只能供一个人使用。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:22 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 94a657fcf980438c919c9a8ebdb50a1c 54591 true true true false 31 161121 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:22 4 Topic 1 0 54591 1186 31           切勿使用压缩气体、钢丝绒、研磨性清洁剂或腐蚀性液体（例如汽油或丙酮）来清洁产品。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Janette Weishaupt 2019-04-09T11:38:53 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 641ab51f330f44ce9c94dc4e8cf66ede 54592 true true true false 31 1320872 Janette Weishaupt 2019-04-09T11:38:53 14 Topic 1 0 54592 1217 31   电磁场 (EMF)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:23 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 3515e8aeb2c34cdf8f9fb4c0cbefaeb9 54593 true true true false 31 878978 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-08-31T14:55:29 4 Topic 1 0 54593 1187 31           本 <USR_PH_SHRT> 产品符合所有有关暴露于电磁场的适用标准和法规。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:24 General 137 593808ebf04f4b5f9c3a959eb62ad299 54594 true true true false 31 161124 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:24 4 Topic 1 0 54594 1218 31   概述   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-06-12T14:50:50 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 b16e45467817400d84cd707ae7a84e24 54595 true true true false 31 812919 Localizer Philips 2017-06-12T14:50:50 4 Topic 1 0 54595 1188 31           电源部件适合在 100 - 240 伏的电源电压下工作。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:29 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 2f76a988a4784f1c951664471275eff8 54604 true true true false 31 825402 Glenna Deiman 2017-06-26T13:57:17 4 Topic 1 0 54604 3990 31           手持部分与电源软线分开后，才能在水中清洗手持部分。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:29 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 77dc017f57de4132891d7bcdf1f4dee7 54605 true true true false 31 161135 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:29 4 Topic 1 0 54605 4368 31                 35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:30 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 d80d1fcb787b417fbed47814f9e0a27e 54606 true true true false 31 161136 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:31:30 4 Topic 1 0 54606 4368 31           该产品具有 防水性能。 适合在沐浴或淋浴时使用，也可以放在水龙头下清洗。 出于安全原因，该产品在使用时不能连接电线。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-16T10:36:44 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 d43595fc39cd48f2a35055e222e778da 54623 true true true false 31 910773 Localizer Philips 2017-10-16T10:36:44 4 Topic 1 0 54623 4100 31           此符号表示该产品含有一个内置的充电电池，该电池不能与 一般生活垃圾 (2006/66/EC) 一同丢弃。 请您将产品送到官方收集中心或飞利浦服务中心，请专业人士移除充电电池。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:29:39 This appliance is waterproof 217 37bf3e69312e486d9c161af2611fb4e4 54626 true true true false 32 161047 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:29:39 4 Topic 1 0 54626 4369 32           本產品 防水。 適合在泡澡或淋浴時使用，並可在水龍頭下清潔。 因此為了安全起見，此產品只能以無線方式操作。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:29:41 Recycling 130 83eff2c7ccff4da999d7177957723da5 54629 true true true false 32 161050 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:29:41 4 Topic 1 0 54629 1010 32   回收   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:29:43 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 045da7b70a19433cbdde56ddd13eed5c 54631 true true true false 32 161052 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:29:43 4 Topic 1 0 54631 4099 32               35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:29:43 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 fabe8afbc1894205ab5780c50545738a 54632 true true true false 32 720738 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:11:04 4 Topic 1 0 54632 938 32   保固限制   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:29:44 Danger 418 8208d7f1bdf44079aba78af6d3b32d7d 54634 true true true false 32 372416 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:35:07 6 Topic 1 0 54634 1212 32   危險   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:16:40 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 578797162198418dbee80cd672c9d25d 54641 true true true false 32 417737 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:16:40 4 Topic 1 0 54641 1182 32               35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:29:48 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 af88c33145f84361bdd1239435a9f15f 54643 true true true false 32 161064 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:29:48 4 Topic 1 0 54643 1184 32           本產品儘限用於本使用手冊所述之相關用途。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:29:49 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 46edccbb3dbc488cbba0e850dcc93597 54644 true true true false 32 161065 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:29:49 4 Topic 1 0 54644 1185 32           為保衛生起見，請勿多人共用本產品。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:29:49 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 8012ff99a36c4276a4f9bf3047489aa8 54645 true true true false 32 161066 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:29:49 4 Topic 1 0 54645 1186 32           絕對不可使用壓縮空氣、鋼絲絨、磨蝕性的清潔劑或侵蝕性的液體 (例如汽油或丙酮) 清潔本產品。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:29:50 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 f7efe1159c7d43f29d24be82f75b31a1 54646 true true true false 32 161067 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:29:50 4 Topic 1 0 54646 1217 32   電磁波 (EMF)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:29:50 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 7c92770fba7b4f30aca77b400d2ed11f 54647 true true true false 32 878980 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-08-31T14:55:32 4 Topic 1 0 54647 1187 32           本<USR_PH_SHRT>產品符合所有電磁場暴露的相關適用標準和法規。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:29:51 General 137 2251e3cc4f4d42be8fc93aec3bf07325 54648 true true true false 32 161069 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:29:51 4 Topic 1 0 54648 1218 32   一般   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T13:34:45 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 ebcef363d4104184b6f2eddb5bcc1cfe 54649 true true true false 32 869217 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T13:34:45 4 Topic 1 0 54649 1188 32           本電源供應裝置適用於 100 到 240 伏特的插座電壓。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:29:55 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 3eb15ac4c6ac41a0bf313bb4f1bc9708 54657 true true true false 32 161078 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:29:55 4 Topic 1 0 54657 3990 32           在水龍頭下沖洗本產品之前，請先拔掉產品電源插頭。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:29:55 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 a7977268c2f843fbbca81376484bdbf3 54658 true true true false 32 161079 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:29:55 4 Topic 1 0 54658 4368 32                 35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:29:55 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 076d1a92defd43de956344bc8fb5ee23 54659 true true true false 32 161080 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:29:55 4 Topic 1 0 54659 4368 32           本產品 防水。 適合在泡澡或淋浴時使用，並可在水龍頭下清潔。 因此為了安全起見，此產品只能以無線方式操作。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:56:23 This appliance is waterproof 217 119d9236e2d546afbee03acc2bae72b7 54678 true true true false 11 324993 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:56:23 4 Topic 1 0 54678 4369 11           این دستگاه  ضد آب است. می توانید از آن در حمام، هنگام دوش گرفتن یا برای تمیز کردن زیر شیر آب استفاده کنید. بنابراین به دلایل امنیتی، می توانید از این دستگاه فقط بدون سیم استفاده کنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-03-16T11:30:46 Recycling 130 5d024d1e658842ecb4e8ef7746c610be 54680 true true true false 11 1077505 Localizer Philips 2018-03-16T11:30:46 4 Topic 1 0 54680 1010 11   بازیافت   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-01T15:13:27 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 2520b37e3026493ea994e7693503f248 54682 true true true false 11 312211 Localizer Philips 2016-02-01T15:13:27 4 Topic 1 0 54682 4099 11               35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-02-01T15:13:29 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 05849478388947ecb667228e5264b928 54683 true true true false 11 720739 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:11:04 4 Topic 1 0 54683 938 11   محدودیتهای ضمانت   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:56:28 Danger 418 20f228f0f87c43369bb3c778dc4fd6d0 54685 true true true false 11 372417 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:35:08 6 Topic 1 0 54685 1212 11   خطر   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:56:29 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 92ffb6ccce8c4ca1905d6e81969fe683 54692 true true true false 11 325008 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:56:29 4 Topic 1 0 54692 1182 11           همیشه قبل از استفاده از دستگاه، آن را بررسی کنید. اگر دستگاه آسیب دیده است از آن استفاده نکنید، ممکن است دچار جراحت شوید. قسمت آسیب دیده دستگاه را همیشه با نوع اصلی آن تعویض کنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:56:30 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 091859e5f90f459abd35750906035d77 54694 true true true false 11 325011 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:56:30 4 Topic 1 0 54694 1184 11           از این دستگاه فقط برای اهداف نشان داده شده در دفترچه راهنما استفاده کنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:56:31 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 42b50fe6ecfa467a8d9850e87d64a555 54695 true true true false 11 325012 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:56:31 4 Topic 1 0 54695 1185 11           به دلایل بهداشتی، باید دستگاه فقط توسط یک نفر استفاده شود.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:56:31 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 69415f06efb34ea3a18852f06762a91c 54696 true true true false 11 325013 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:56:31 4 Topic 1 0 54696 1186 11           هرگز از هوای فشرده، پدهای شستشو، مواد شوینده ساینده یا مایعات ساینده مانند بنزین یا استون برای تمیز کردن این دستگاه استفاده نکنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:56:31 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 13848067b64e4ad38c10f1f137d27fe0 54697 true true true false 11 325014 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:56:31 4 Topic 1 0 54697 1217 11   میدان های الکترومغناطیسی (EMF)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:56:32 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 ff7d082340c0430d81b10a3fedcf90d0 54698 true true true false 11 878981 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-08-31T14:55:33 4 Topic 1 0 54698 1187 11           این دستگاه <USR_PH_SHRT> از همه استانداردهای قابل اجرا و قوانین مربوط به قرارگیری در معرض میدان های مغناطیسی تبعیت می کند.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:56:32 General 137 d0a497cea09a4f57b7095ddf7f71fe2b 54699 true true true false 11 325016 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:56:32 4 Topic 1 0 54699 1218 11   مشخصات کلی   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T13:36:32 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 1e73e77e4c114d2faaf499fc88709efd 54700 true true true false 11 869283 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T13:36:32 4 Topic 1 0 54700 1188 11           این منبع تغذیه برای ولتاژهای برق 100 تا 240 ولت مناسب است.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:56:33 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 7445566f31e648339707f3d84db41544 54708 true true true false 11 325018 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:56:33 4 Topic 1 0 54708 3990 11           همیشه قبل از تمیز کردن دستگاه زیر شیر آب، دوشاخه آن را از برق جدا کنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:56:33 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 2156477d86734633a236f96e87a7e3e6 54709 true true true false 11 325019 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:56:33 4 Topic 1 0 54709 4368 11                 35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-01T15:13:40 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 2f7c88af61354d58a2e82e9269a12a92 54710 true true true false 11 312240 Localizer Philips 2016-02-01T15:13:40 4 Topic 1 0 54710 4368 11           این دستگاه  ضد آب است. می توانید از آن در حمام، هنگام دوش گرفتن یا برای تمیز کردن زیر شیر آب استفاده کنید. بنابراین به دلایل امنیتی، می توانید از این دستگاه بدون سیم استفاده کنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:28:29 This appliance is waterproof 217 ef4fbe4b08fb4c6aa4e9a53e74508f0e 54727 true true true false 28 160996 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:28:29 4 Topic 1 0 54727 4369 28           Esse aparelho é  à prova d'água. Ele é adequado para uso na banheira ou no chuveiro e para limpeza em água corrente. Por questões de segurança, o aparelho só pode ser usado sem fio.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:28:31 Recycling 130 eb7621ad4c474c4ca31ea7415ad19130 54730 true true true false 28 160999 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:28:31 4 Topic 1 0 54730 1010 28   Reciclagem   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:28:32 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 1ef4c5e0dc2343bc97ae6a84952d56d3 54732 true true true false 28 161001 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:28:32 4 Topic 1 0 54732 4099 28               35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:28:32 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 32ee0467499247f08777032d222d0fd3 54733 true true true false 28 720740 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:11:04 4 Topic 1 0 54733 938 28   Restrições da garantia   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:28:33 Danger 418 caaafa31b24c482b8ca1949e572455d0 54735 true true true false 28 372418 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:35:08 6 Topic 1 0 54735 1212 28   Perigo   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:28:36 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 2168f3c421024b6e9a977278a0a7e2a1 54742 true true true false 28 161011 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:28:36 4 Topic 1 0 54742 1182 28           Sempre verifique o aparelho antes de usá-lo. Não use o aparelho se ele estiver danificado, pois isso pode causar ferimentos. Sempre substitua uma peça danificada por outra do tipo original.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:28:37 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 b56c6451774547199301c11e4d9605cb 54744 true true true false 28 161013 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:28:37 4 Topic 1 0 54744 1184 28           Só use este aparelho para o propósito ao qual ele se destina, conforme mostrado no manual do usuário.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:28:38 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 05be70b122204c48ac7bfaead5835a73 54745 true true true false 28 161014 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:28:38 4 Topic 1 0 54745 1185 28           Por questões de higiene, o aparelho só deve ser utilizado por uma pessoa.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:28:38 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 65966370e6de4d0da88f81c4938b63a6 54746 true true true false 28 161015 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:28:38 4 Topic 1 0 54746 1186 28           Nunca use ar comprimido, palhas de aço, agentes de limpeza abrasivos ou líquidos agressivos como gasolina ou acetona para limpar o aparelho.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:28:39 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 ac03cf90be2e4907b6461acd2421f859 54747 true true true false 28 161016 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:28:39 4 Topic 1 0 54747 1217 28   Campos eletromagnéticos   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:28:39 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 b01229748647449c93e563d791c222a6 54748 true true true false 28 878984 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-08-31T14:55:38 4 Topic 1 0 54748 1187 28           Este aparelho <USR_PH_SHRT> está em conformidade com todos os padrões e regulamentos aplicáveis relacionados à exposição a campos eletromagnéticos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:28:40 General 137 e8aec1f9bd2643baa843518fe1ae921b 54749 true true true false 28 161018 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:28:40 4 Topic 1 0 54749 1218 28   Informações gerais   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-20T11:39:43 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 1ce1c9902a8543378bdc1c6967cfda1d 54750 true true true false 28 847717 Localizer Philips 2017-07-20T11:39:43 4 Topic 1 0 54750 1188 28           A fonte de alimentação é adequada para voltagens de 100 a 240 volts.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:28:45 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 03e1fe58facd49fc9857b271964dca09 54758 true true true false 28 161027 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:28:45 4 Topic 1 0 54758 3990 28           Sempre desconecte o aparelho da tomada antes de lavá-lo com água corrente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:28:45 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 b0f0600c7d3647b4bab93b6b1d570bf0 54759 true true true false 28 161028 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:28:45 4 Topic 1 0 54759 4368 28                 35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:28:46 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 0ed6b85c31f84a5eaacb0e63063171e6 54760 true true true false 28 161029 Arjen Bezemer 2015-09-04T08:28:46 4 Topic 1 0 54760 4368 28           Esse aparelho é  à prova d'água. Ele é adequado para uso na banheira ou no chuveiro e para limpeza em água corrente. Por questões de segurança, o aparelho só pode ser usado sem fio.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:54:54 This appliance is waterproof 217 3db75e652e1a4390aae7c40fffc6acfa 54777 true true true false 2 324915 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:54:54 4 Topic 1 0 54777 4369 2           هذا الجهاز  مضاد للماء. وهو مناسب للاستخدام أثناء الاستحمام أو الاغتسال بالدش ويمكن تنظيفه تحت الصنبور. ولأسباب تتعلق بالسلامة، لا يمكن استخدام الجهاز إلا عند فصل السلك منه فقط.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-04T19:30:15 Recycling 130 d3b0ee64415f4f2b94bf92d3cf80d18a 54779 true true true false 2 322158 Localizer Philips 2016-02-04T19:30:15 4 Topic 1 0 54779 1010 2   إعادة التدوير   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-04T19:30:17 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 763bbc4821c24de8be135a0f5c9fe39c 54780 true true true false 2 322162 Localizer Philips 2016-02-04T19:30:17 4 Topic 1 0 54780 4099 2               35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:55:08 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 e247e6cfeead48b3877a244603f50cfd 54790 true true true false 2 324939 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:55:08 4 Topic 1 0 54790 3990 2           قم بفصل الجهاز دائمًا قبل تنظيفه تحت ماء الصنبور.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:55:09 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 d06fdf950378497293145eaf97b797d8 54791 true true true false 2 324940 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:55:09 4 Topic 1 0 54791 4368 2                 35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-04T19:31:10 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 2e3411c6ebba462a9d26510c70abc4cc 54792 true true true false 2 322191 Localizer Philips 2016-02-04T19:31:10 4 Topic 1 0 54792 4368 2           هذا الجهاز  مضاد للماء. وهو مناسب للاستخدام أثناء الاستحمام أو الاغتسال بالدش ويمكن تنظيفه تحت الصنبور. ولأسباب تتعلق بالسلامة، لا يمكن استخدام الجهاز إلا عند فصل السلك منه فقط.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Janette Weishaupt 2015-08-24T13:10:52 E_Turn the retaining rings counterclockwise and remove them. 361 27d4c2fd9640470c94e5872cec685bb0 66025 true true true false 0 1103828 Glenna Deiman 2018-04-23T12:57:40 6 Topic 1 0 66025 -1 1           Turn the retaining rings counterclockwise and remove them.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Janette Weishaupt 2015-08-24T13:18:00 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses and two projections that fit exactly in the projections and recesses of the shaving head holder. 361 39c3e7d7e70f4f24be0f14c4632d6c6d 66029 true true true false 0 156205 Janette Weishaupt 2015-09-02T10:55:52 6 Topic 1 0 66029 -1 1           Each retaining ring has two recesses and two projections that fit exactly in the projections and recesses of the shaving head holder.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Janette Weishaupt 2015-08-24T13:24:42 E_Reinsert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot of the shaving unit. Close the shaving head holder. 361 381384828dc84838b8e27981a82eae2d 66033 true true true false 0 156221 Janette Weishaupt 2015-09-02T10:56:28 6 Topic 1 0 66033 -1 1           Reinsert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot of the shaving unit. Close the shaving head holder.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Janette Weishaupt 2015-08-24T14:15:19 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 15ef6e20eb1d412b999f8927ca4f675e 66057 true true true false 0 156214 Janette Weishaupt 2015-09-02T10:56:25 6 Topic 1 0 66057 -1 1           Place new shaving heads in the holder.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:42:55 Replacement 418 27e625f07f314a548d26dcbb44d58587 66122 true true true false 13 169809 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:42:55 4 Topic 1 0 66122 517 13   Remplacement   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacement 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:42:56 E_Introduction philips 1139 96f7876a6a1b468f98981fa4672ef98d 66125 true true true false 13 169812 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:42:56 4 Topic 1 0 66125 238 13           Félicitations pour votre achat et bienvenue dans l'univers Philips ! Pour profiter pleinement de l'assistance offerte par Philips, enregistrez votre produit à l'adresse suivante :  www.philips.com/welcome.    35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-10T13:46:34 Replacement 418 2942fad6e62e40f2a7dbecd3fa1dc19b 66156 true true true false 8 747904 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-03-21T15:59:08 4 Topic 1 0 66156 517 8   Vervanging   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacement 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-03T06:46:49 E_Introduction philips 1139 8e3939df2615462686c1863dd0fecee0 66159 true true true false 8 1582607 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-03T06:46:49 14 Topic 1 0 66159 238 8           Gefeliciteerd met uw aankoop en welkom bij Philips. Registreer uw product op  www.philips.com/welcome om optimaal gebruik te kunnen maken van de door Philips geboden ondersteuning.    35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:44:19 Replacement 418 6a07cfaded4a492f8b7794290b48f8f8 66190 true true true false 27 169843 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:44:19 4 Topic 1 0 66190 517 27   Substituição   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacement 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:44:20 E_Introduction philips 1139 17147e60fae144d58299402f8266db10 66193 true true true false 27 169846 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:44:20 4 Topic 1 0 66193 238 27           Parabéns pela sua compra e seja bem-vindo à Philips! Para beneficiar na totalidade da assistência que a Philips oferece, registe o seu produto em  www.philips.com/welcome.    35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
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   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:42:29 E_Introduction philips 1139 81beb563b20b4f6d87eb4eafa35949dd 66227 true true true false 35 1961901 Mariska van Ree 2021-02-18T07:36:48 4 Topic 1 0 66227 238 35           Enhorabuena por la adquisición de este producto, y bienvenido a Philips. Para sacar el mayor partido a la asistencia que Philips le ofrece, registre el producto en  www.philips.com/welcome.    28 HISTCOMMENT In English it shows ! at the end of the first sentence, this is different in spanish However, now there is no split between the first and second sentence and it seems that in the middle of one long sentence, suddenly the word Para starts with a capital. therefore, I added a period after Philips. 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
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   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-06T08:46:22 E_Introduction philips 1139 c670a03dd133439597c1a7470369b52e 66261 true true true false 15 1537108 Ieva Datava 2019-12-06T08:46:22 14 Topic 1 0 66261 238 15           Herzlichen Glückwunsch zu Ihrem Kauf und willkommen bei Philips! Um die Unterstützung von Philips optimal nutzen zu können, sollten Sie Ihr Produkt unter  www.philips.com/welcome registrieren.    35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
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   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:44:47 E_Introduction philips 1139 1c1c9333e5ac489eb07f2d0d7648fded 66330 true true true false 7 169880 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:44:47 4 Topic 1 0 66330 238 7           Tillykke med dit køb, og velkommen til Philips! For at få fuldt udbytte af den support, Philips tilbyder, skal du registrere dit produkt på  www.philips.com/welcome.    35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
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   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-10T13:49:25 P_Socket for small plug 1148 195c02cc8a7a45b1b092af5d3f81068b 66810 true true true false 21 171503 Localizer Philips 2015-09-10T13:49:25 4 Topic 1 0 66810 614 21           소형 플러그 콘센트   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-10T13:49:27 P_Cleaning brush 72 6ea89eb230cd4006a5abc3c76577a0ff 66813 true true true false 21 171506 Localizer Philips 2015-09-10T13:49:27 4 Topic 1 0 66813 1310 21           청소용 브러시   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-10T13:49:35 Replacement 418 ae2f1296c46647f7a8968125879d85d1 66827 true true true false 21 171519 Localizer Philips 2015-09-10T13:49:35 4 Topic 1 0 66827 517 21   교체   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacement 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-10T13:49:37 E_Introduction philips 1139 58d8266d31ee4f95a2521ed2e2dbc0cc 66830 true true true false 21 171522 Localizer Philips 2015-09-10T13:49:37 4 Topic 1 0 66830 238 21           필립스 제품을 구입해 주셔서 감사합니다! 필립스가 드리는 지원 혜택을 최대한 누리시려면  www.philips.com/welcome에서 제품을 등록하십시오.    35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-10T13:52:11 P_Socket for small plug 1148 bba215a8f72647a681bf030afce3c135 66847 true true true false 31 171639 Localizer Philips 2015-09-10T13:52:11 4 Topic 1 0 66847 614 31           小插头插座   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-10T13:52:14 P_Cleaning brush 72 ee46e6c214354931b398177f7a5d58e1 66850 true true true false 31 171642 Localizer Philips 2015-09-10T13:52:14 4 Topic 1 0 66850 1310 31           清洁刷   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-10T13:52:29 Replacement 418 3aba20a7d70a4fee86e10ef7361a308f 66864 true true true false 31 171656 Localizer Philips 2015-09-10T13:52:29 4 Topic 1 0 66864 517 31   更换   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacement 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-10T13:52:32 E_Introduction philips 1139 cc7b03a2d4e249ab8c5034c5b5d95d73 66867 true true true false 31 1292154 Fokje Posthumus 2019-02-19T14:41:10 4 Topic 1 0 66867 238 31           感谢您的惠顾，很高兴您选择飞利浦！为了让您能充分享受飞利浦提供的支持，请在  www.philips.com/welcome 上注册您的产品。    35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:48:14 P_Socket for small plug 1148 f9ca9f1dfa174e33ab4528b8427792d6 66884 true true true false 32 170045 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:48:14 4 Topic 1 0 66884 614 32           小插頭插座   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:48:16 P_Cleaning brush 72 8f517e82ae2a4b46905c3b3a882c6864 66887 true true true false 32 170048 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:48:16 4 Topic 1 0 66887 1310 32           清潔刷   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:48:23 Replacement 418 9dcce0c94f604312be3d167a6f851851 66901 true true true false 32 170062 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:48:23 4 Topic 1 0 66901 517 32   更換   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacement 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:48:25 E_Introduction philips 1139 eb55f85d87084be4b369393eee77609a 66904 true true true false 32 170065 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:48:25 4 Topic 1 0 66904 238 32           感謝您購買本產品。歡迎來到飛利浦的世界！ 為充分享受飛利浦為您提供的好處，請至下列位址註冊產品： www.philips.com/welcome。    35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-04T19:27:13 P_Cleaning brush 72 9c93e5a5255b404e89928921e891ce8b 66921 true true true false 2 322109 Localizer Philips 2016-02-04T19:27:13 4 Topic 1 0 66921 1310 2           فرشاة تنظيف   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-04T19:27:24 Replacement 418 d89f6347609448b5a63baaea517a069e 66934 true true true false 2 322121 Localizer Philips 2016-02-04T19:27:24 4 Topic 1 0 66934 517 2   الاستبدال   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacement 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-01T15:11:34 P_Socket for small plug 1148 dfac7fcc429d44c7b1c3914939f1148a 66953 true true true false 11 312152 Localizer Philips 2016-02-01T15:11:34 4 Topic 1 0 66953 614 11           سوکت برای فیش کوچک   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-01T15:11:38 P_Cleaning brush 72 55e439ae10ad4924a65a268528832a16 66956 true true true false 11 312155 Localizer Philips 2016-02-01T15:11:38 4 Topic 1 0 66956 1310 11           برس تمیز کننده   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-02-14T14:49:45 Replacement (heading only) 418 7eaec7e3d4274df69a5bf66b22290671 66970 true true true false 11 1047951 Localizer Philips 2018-02-14T14:49:45 4 Topic 1 0 66970 517 11   تعویض   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacement 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:56:35 E_Introduction philips 1139 562d0473cf9f41ad89f650b0e385bf03 66973 true true true false 11 325023 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T11:56:35 4 Topic 1 0 66973 238 11           به شما برای خرید این محصول تبریک می گوییم و به دنیای محصولات Philips خوش آمدید! برای استفاده بهینه از خدمات پس از فروش Philips، دستگاه خود را در سایت  www.philips.com/welcome ثبت نام کنید.    35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-23T17:30:34 Replacement 418 ced06c557b2c4bde88fc9a46ba8526c0 67038 true true true false 20 182585 Localizer Philips 2015-09-23T17:30:34 4 Topic 1 0 67038 517 20   Ауыстыру   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacement 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-23T17:30:35 E_Introduction philips 1139 6b17047b3e2540bdb2d69eda897f5e93 67041 true true true false 20 182588 Localizer Philips 2015-09-23T17:30:35 4 Topic 1 0 67041 238 20           Осы затты сатып алуыңызбен құттықтаймыз және Philips компаниясына қош келдіңіз! Philips ұсынатын қолдауды толық пайдалану үшін өнімді  www.philips.com/welcome торабында тіркеңіз.    35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-02-05T08:48:52 Replacement (heading only) 418 fbbee8df2d8043f0a3e20e4963d790cb 67072 true true true false 30 1039783 Localizer Philips 2018-02-05T08:48:52 4 Topic 1 0 67072 517 30   Замена   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacement 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:48:52 E_Introduction philips 1139 c9244950f4224c44b70371ac503debd6 67075 true true true false 30 170099 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:48:52 4 Topic 1 0 67075 238 30           Поздравляем с покупкой продукции Philips! Чтобы воспользоваться всеми преимуществами поддержки Philips, зарегистрируйте изделие на веб-сайте  www.philips.com/welcome.    35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T10:13:40 Replacement (heading only) 418 344d6fc070df4b0bb6c97c33f49e5908 67106 true true true false 39 1026522 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T10:13:40 4 Topic 1 0 67106 517 39   Заміна   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacement 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:49:23 E_Introduction philips 1139 774a2c2ba4924d39a4f96131888bedaa 67109 true true true false 39 170133 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:49:23 4 Topic 1 0 67109 238 39           Вітаємо Вас із покупкою та ласкаво просимо до клубу Philips! Щоб сповна скористатися підтримкою, яку пропонує компанія Philips, зареєструйте свій пристрій на веб-сайті  www.philips.com/welcome.    35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-01-26T08:18:28 Replacement (heading only) 418 001d6c09bb3141a3a9b274bb1c6369b8 67140 true true true false 4 1034776 Localizer Philips 2018-01-26T08:18:28 4 Topic 1 0 67140 517 4   Смяна   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacement 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:49:55 E_Introduction philips 1139 37116ce603c047cd940349889323c2c8 67143 true true true false 4 170167 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:49:55 4 Topic 1 0 67143 238 4           Поздравяваме ви за покупката и добре дошли във Philips! За да се възползвате изцяло от предлаганата от Philips поддръжка, регистрирайте продукта си на  www.philips.com/welcome.    35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-01-30T07:46:37 Replacement (heading only) 418 0d9c79d9143c436ca0039918b7302d72 67174 true true true false 5 1035967 Localizer Philips 2018-01-30T07:46:37 4 Topic 1 0 67174 517 5   Zamjena dijelova   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacement 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-10T13:53:21 E_Introduction philips 1139 57c90bcca08a45f48bcb64dec3d5c19b 67177 true true true false 5 171692 Localizer Philips 2015-09-10T13:53:21 4 Topic 1 0 67177 238 5           Čestitamo na kupnji i dobro došli u Philips! Kako biste potpuno iskoristili podršku koju nudi tvrtka Philips, registrirajte svoj proizvod na  www.philips.com/welcome.    35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T11:10:53 Replacement 418 b20590edd472470da6efd14fdf2d9d69 67208 true true true false 33 175448 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T11:10:53 4 Topic 1 0 67208 517 33   Zamena   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacement 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T11:10:55 E_Introduction philips 1139 00cfbea7efa14243b504ea8595d4661e 67211 true true true false 33 175451 Localizer Philips 2015-09-14T11:10:55 4 Topic 1 0 67211 238 33           Čestitamo na kupovini i dobro došli u Philips! Da biste na najbolji način iskoristili podršku koju nudi kompanija Philips, registrujte svoj proizvod na stranici  www.philips.com/welcome.    35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T09:54:43 Replacement (heading only) 418 8133827f56d3480f94e1063b1f5c876b 67242 true true true false 29 1026348 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T09:54:43 4 Topic 1 0 67242 517 29   Înlocuire   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacement 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:53:27 E_Introduction philips 1139 9fbacb8e21e449f5aaa33d1ca01b23c6 67245 true true true false 29 170307 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:53:27 4 Topic 1 0 67245 238 29           Felicitări pentru achiziţie şi bun venit la Philips! Pentru a beneficia pe deplin de asistenţa oferită de Philips, înregistraţi-vă produsul la  www.philips.com/welcome.    35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:52:51 P_Socket for small plug 1148 f78e466e04084f438912f1846caa7f58 67262 true true true false 46 170252 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:52:51 4 Topic 1 0 67262 614 46           Штекер за мал приклучок   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:52:52 P_On/off button 1147 06ec8fa0976140a5a76ac534a6b7eb73 67264 true true true false 46 170254 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:52:52 4 Topic 1 0 67264 618 46           Копче за вклучување/исклучување   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:52:53 P_Cleaning brush 72 edd987b842e3427e8bac65df5b072866 67266 true true true false 46 170256 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:52:53 4 Topic 1 0 67266 1310 46           Четка за чистење   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:53:00 Replacement 418 3ea433242f2c456081b528d7b1da91a9 67280 true true true false 46 170270 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:53:00 4 Topic 1 0 67280 517 46   Замена   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacement 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:53:01 E_Introduction philips 1139 5317410a721f420d98362f7eaade7b72 67283 true true true false 46 170273 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:53:01 4 Topic 1 0 67283 238 46           Честитки за купеното и добре дојдовте во Philips! За целосно да ја искористите поддршката која ја нуди Philips, регистрирајте го вашиот производ на  www.philips.com/welcome.    35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:52:08 Replacement 418 497e24a9f53a4b159284ceac7faec55c 67314 true true true false 6 170198 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:52:08 4 Topic 1 0 67314 517 6   Výměna   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacement 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:52:10 E_Introduction philips 1139 3d41736707214924874a8eecbe2aff99 67317 true true true false 6 170201 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:52:10 4 Topic 1 0 67317 238 6           Společnost Philips Vám gratuluje ke koupi a vítá Vás! Chcete-li využívat všech výhod podpory nabízené společností Philips, zaregistrujte svůj výrobek na stránkách  www.philips.com/welcome.    35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-10T13:53:44 Replacement 418 31f516c4c3ca4d9aa7c8d9912b37e148 67348 true true true false 34 171722 Localizer Philips 2015-09-10T13:53:44 4 Topic 1 0 67348 517 34   Výmena   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacement 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-10T13:53:45 E_Introduction philips 1139 e10d6d76869d4edd9291b83e75b5e804 67351 true true true false 34 171725 Localizer Philips 2015-09-10T13:53:45 4 Topic 1 0 67351 238 34           Gratulujeme Vám k nákupu a vítame Vás medzi zákazníkmi spoločnosti Philips! Ak chcete využiť všetky výhody zákazníckej podpory spoločnosti Philips, zaregistrujte svoj výrobok na  www.philips.com/welcome.    35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:52:33 Replacement 418 228512ff021d479dae63d4da004d945d 67382 true true true false 18 170232 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:52:33 4 Topic 1 0 67382 517 18   Csere   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacement 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:52:34 E_Introduction philips 1139 38a611e36dc1453b856b583c06fb8cbf 67385 true true true false 18 170235 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:52:34 4 Topic 1 0 67385 238 18           Köszönjük, hogy Philips terméket vásárolt, és üdvözöljük a Philips világában! A Philips által biztosított támogatás teljes körű igénybevételéhez regisztrálja a terméket a  www.philips.com/welcome címen.    35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:57:47 P_Socket for small plug 1148 4e157036ee244f2cb5a8e8c8ce976be1 67402 true true true false 47 170528 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:57:47 4 Topic 1 0 67402 614 47           Fole për fishë të vogël   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:57:48 P_On/off button 1147 a104f294f4484511b73d0b7ce9198b5d 67404 true true true false 47 170530 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:57:48 4 Topic 1 0 67404 618 47           Tasti ndezje/fikje   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:57:49 P_Cleaning brush 72 390fac2b3fc145ae940902e272e7beea 67406 true true true false 47 170532 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:57:49 4 Topic 1 0 67406 1310 47           Furça e pastrimit   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:57:57 Replacement 418 1ac901cbdec944b9b85da70f3b297a93 67420 true true true false 47 170546 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:57:57 4 Topic 1 0 67420 517 47   Zëvendësimi   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacement 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:57:59 E_Introduction philips 1139 28b06c338d8644f0a6bac48ecc11c150 67423 true true true false 47 170549 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:57:59 4 Topic 1 0 67423 238 47           Ju përgëzojmë për blerjen tuaj dhe mirë se vini në "Philips"! Për të përfituar plotësisht nga mbështetja që ofron "Philips", regjistrojeni produktin në  www.philips.com/welcome.    35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-01-25T07:49:47 Replacement (heading only) 418 49a146beb480483eb4d9eaa17afd7f0b 67454 true true true false 45 1033918 Localizer Philips 2018-01-25T07:49:47 4 Topic 1 0 67454 517 45   Zamenjava   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacement 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:57:27 E_Introduction philips 1139 f2c45046638744d2aed9d3c8cbc3017e 67457 true true true false 45 170511 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:57:27 4 Topic 1 0 67457 238 45           Čestitamo za nakup in pozdravljeni pri Philipsu! Če želite popolnoma izkoristiti podporo, ki jo ponuja Philips, izdelek registrirajte na spletnem mestu  www.philips.com/welcome.    35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:53:50 Replacement 418 e4a421b51739470da835636cba5190a8 67488 true true true false 16 170338 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:53:50 4 Topic 1 0 67488 517 16   Αντικατάσταση   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacement 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:53:52 E_Introduction philips 1139 55c327a8d1124ab0a8dcef59b4785813 67491 true true true false 16 170341 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:53:52 4 Topic 1 0 67491 238 16           Συγχαρητήρια για την αγορά σας και καλώς ήρθατε στη Philips! Για να επωφεληθείτε πλήρως από την υποστήριξη που παρέχει η Philips, δηλώστε το προϊόν σας στη διεύθυνση  www.philips.com/welcome.    35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:55:33 Replacement 418 0b1123f8729a421d982950dd60e3bb7e 67522 true true true false 26 170372 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:55:33 4 Topic 1 0 67522 517 26   Wymiana   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacement 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:55:35 E_Introduction philips 1139 be8afb48a8504620a48a1108c9e3a5a4 67525 true true true false 26 170375 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:55:35 4 Topic 1 0 67525 238 26           Gratulujemy zakupu i witamy w gronie użytkowników produktów Philips! Aby w pełni skorzystać z obsługi świadczonej przez firmę Philips, należy zarejestrować zakupiony produkt na stronie  www.philips.com/welcome.    35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:56:00 Replacement 418 27fef959cdcb47068c74d6d7c3e95798 67556 true true true false 10 170406 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:56:00 4 Topic 1 0 67556 517 10   Osade vahetamine   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacement 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:56:02 E_Introduction philips 1139 f01ea2bd993b4aa1ad77bf618a563dfc 67559 true true true false 10 170409 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:56:02 4 Topic 1 0 67559 238 10           Õnnitleme ostu puhul ja tervitame Philipsi poolt! Philipsi pakutava tootetoe eeliste täielikuks kasutamiseks registreerige oma toode veebisaidil  www.philips.com/welcome.    35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:56:59 Replacement 418 56d4f14994d24351bdd3091f8e51993d 67590 true true true false 22 170474 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:56:59 4 Topic 1 0 67590 517 22   Nomaiņa   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacement 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:57:01 E_Introduction philips 1139 7ca356249634406d8ceca6650d19ebde 67593 true true true false 22 170477 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:57:01 4 Topic 1 0 67593 238 22           Apsveicam ar pirkumu un laipni lūdzam Philips! Lai pilnvērtīgi izmantotu Philips piedāvātā atbalsta iespējas, reģistrējiet produktu vietnē  www.philips.com/welcome.    35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:56:28 Replacement 418 f46854f4133a4044b72c8b06ac9640f0 67624 true true true false 23 170440 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:56:28 4 Topic 1 0 67624 517 23   Pakeitimas   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacement 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:56:29 E_Introduction philips 1139 5e31f67d98254274977d95bcd3ceb245 67627 true true true false 23 170443 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T21:56:29 4 Topic 1 0 67627 238 23           Sveikiname įsigijus „Philips“ gaminį ir sveiki atvykę! Norėdami pasinaudoti visa „Philips“ siūloma pagalba, savo gaminį užregistruokite adresu  www.philips.com/welcome.    35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Janette Weishaupt 2015-08-25T10:24:26 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 5237f37b6ba94e53ba3fa5c1db89381b 68354 true true true false 0 752815 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T17:11:34 6 Topic 1 0 68354 -1 1           For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two  years.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T13:23:04 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 f458322a52294e169bc9f2f052a3c579 68515 true true true false 13 562883 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:21:32 4 Topic 1 0 68515 28189 13   Dépannage   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T13:23:45 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 2375422659a64c8ba2e5e3d22ca52cdb 68541 true true true false 8 562884 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:21:33 4 Topic 1 0 68541 28189 8   Problemen oplossen   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T13:24:06 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 0755282d6a9c420caf0bbf75e1097a72 68567 true true true false 27 562885 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:21:34 4 Topic 1 0 68567 28189 27   Resolução de problemas   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T13:22:45 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 f38051238d6a4b9791f38ca0106f3316 68593 true true true false 35 562886 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:21:34 4 Topic 1 0 68593 28189 35   Resolución de problemas   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2019-12-06T08:46:35 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 2b31b0ac86504551a72e6090010e7563 68619 true true true false 15 1537194 Ieva Datava 2019-12-06T08:46:35 14 Topic 1 0 68619 28189 15   Fehlerbehebung   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T13:23:24 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 7d132098acde450b9eb4308fbbffe6ad 68645 true true true false 19 562888 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:21:36 4 Topic 1 0 68645 28189 19   Risoluzione dei problemi   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T13:27:09 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 f255c1b3d97e484bb38ec8fd86398d4a 68671 true true true false 7 562889 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:21:36 4 Topic 1 0 68671 28189 7   Fejlfinding   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T13:27:55 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 165b3827f69a47e7a857a688410ce652 68697 true true true false 12 562890 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:21:37 4 Topic 1 0 68697 28189 12   Vianmääritys   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T13:28:14 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 70f69feac5ac4abf8076b78e3ab22f69 68723 true true true false 25 562891 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:21:38 4 Topic 1 0 68723 28189 25   Feilsøking   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T13:28:34 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 e8cb5749449c4ac08698a0e229a6e2ab 68749 true true true false 36 562892 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:21:38 4 Topic 1 0 68749 28189 36   Felsökning   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T13:28:55 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 6691ffcf107b41239a52fae12fd7c95f 68775 true true true false 38 562893 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:21:39 4 Topic 1 0 68775 28189 38   Sorun giderme   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T13:27:35 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 20a3f73dfc1d48808083bc18686c4775 68801 true true true false 16 562894 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:21:40 4 Topic 1 0 68801 28189 16   Αντιμετώπιση προβλημάτων   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Janette Weishaupt 2015-08-31T12:53:11 E_For maximum shaving performance, replace the shaving heads once a year. 361 b29eb6d32ef94ac2a3499215b86e902c 69022 true true true false 0 824635 Glenna Deiman 2017-06-22T16:24:54 6 Topic 1 0 69022 -1 1           For maximum shaving performance, replace the shaving heads once a year.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Janette Weishaupt 2015-08-31T13:21:56 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. Do not place the shaving head holder on a surface when you do this, as this may cause damage. 361 3efbb7452ce24fcdb9be035a4d803d56 69047 true true true false 0 156209 Janette Weishaupt 2015-09-02T10:55:53 6 Topic 1 0 69047 -1 1           Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. Do not place the shaving head holder on a surface when you do this, as this may cause damage.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:12 E_Introduction shavers 1139 4cf7d522ec4c4e4f80f98fef70e2f22f 69172 true true true false 14 167901 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:12 4 Topic 1 0 69172 239 14           Veuillez lire ce mode d'emploi, qui contient des informations sur les fonctionnalités de ce rasoir, ainsi que des conseils pour un rasage plus facile et plus agréable.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:07:35 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 cd25560ac2b346cda16a099a0ddf716a 69175 true true true false 14 445231 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:07:35 4 Topic 1 0 69175 274 14           Soyez prudent, car les languettes de la pile sont coupantes.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:16 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 f74eb1ec7c084eec91551da40cdf84e0 69181 true true true false 14 167910 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:16 4 Topic 1 0 69181 583 14           Éteignez l'appareil.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:17 P_Socket for small plug 1148 6f2ad17befd746819467084433f7bce5 69183 true true true false 14 167912 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:17 4 Topic 1 0 69183 614 14           Prise pour minifiche d’adaptateur   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:20 P_Small plug 1148 823878ea02c6489cb424ea29b845fe0d 69185 true true true false 14 167914 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:20 4 Topic 1 0 69185 616 14           Petite fiche   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:20 P_On/off button 1147 d01d73533f0b4bb1bc3704f6e8cf178e 69186 true true true false 14 167915 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:20 4 Topic 1 0 69186 618 14           Bouton marche/arrêt   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:25 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 b2a410b4d231449c81846187b45f7129 69190 true true true false 14 167919 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:25 4 Topic 1 0 69190 1363 14           Mettez le rasoir en charge avant de l'utiliser pour la première fois et lorsque l'afficheur indique que la pile est presque déchargée.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:27 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 30a54c97735f494e8fb77c2c3d0c05f9 69195 true true true false 14 167924 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:27 4 Topic 1 0 69195 1509 14           Unité de rasage amovible   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:29 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 fcffdd63aa0d457f9c3e924c994ae98d 69197 true true true false 14 167926 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:29 4 Topic 1 0 69197 1512 14           Symbole du système de verrouillage pour voyage   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:32 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 0e52d607710a4900999d2ec4110d1525 69203 true true true false 14 167933 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:32 4 Topic 1 0 69203 1588 14           Attention : Attention avec l'eau chaude. Veillez à ce que l'eau ne soit pas trop chaude afin de ne pas vous brûler.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:19:40 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 e9bc1700e6dc422bb9c0266f49159598 69204 true true true false 14 1717685 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:19:40 14 Topic 1 0 69204 1589 14           Ne séchez jamais l’unité de rasage à l’aide d’une serviette ou d’un mouchoir en papier au risque d’endommager les  têtes de rasage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:03 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 6aeb0b5344b6432f85a4049ec74e8644 69205 true true true false 14 445274 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:03 4 Topic 1 0 69205 1590 14           Rincez la tête de rasoir sous l'eau tiède du  robinet.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:04 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 bd0c7a1fa0c44261b34ecfd54fc4264b 69206 true true true false 14 445275 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:04 4 Topic 1 0 69206 1591 14           Retirez le support de la tête de rasage de la partie inférieure de l' unité de rasage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-12-08T12:04:59 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 235e254ec4a4491eb3fbf9919364514a 69207 true true true false 14 988349 Localizer Philips 2017-12-08T12:04:59 4 Topic 1 0 69207 1592 14           Retirez l’excédent d’eau en secouant délicatement le support des têtes de rasage, puis laissez-le sécher complètement à l’air.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T13:22:28 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 1ab09d3d244642e3a29b1666b58167f7 69208 true true true false 14 1020431 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T13:22:28 4 Topic 1 0 69208 1626 14           Nettoyez la lame et la grille sous l’eau du  robinet.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:54:06 E_Remove the shaving heads from the shaving head holder 1142 ebf57f08e06f4b769081f2a0e38fa18d 69209 true true true false 14 1070065 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:54:06 4 Topic 1 0 69209 1627 14           Retirez les têtes de rasage du  support de tête de rasage. Chaque tête se compose d'une lame et d'une grille.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:36 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 2681d911d668429fafc209f970ec889c 69210 true true true false 14 167940 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:36 4 Topic 1 0 69210 1628 14           Remarque : Ne nettoyez qu'une lame et une grille à la fois, car elles sont assemblées par paires. Si, par erreur, vous placez une lame dans la mauvaise grille de rasage, plusieurs semaines peuvent être nécessaires avant de retrouver un rasage optimal.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T13:22:29 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 4d0ae264d193402ca72d0edbc351b56d 69211 true true true false 14 1020432 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T13:22:29 4 Topic 1 0 69211 1629 14           Replacez la lame dans la  grille.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:12 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 7cca4f2a60fe49f8be160ea9a2f1245d 69212 true true true false 14 445296 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:12 4 Topic 1 0 69212 1631 14           Placez les têtes de rasage dans le  support de tête de rasage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:32 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 c3e5e039ef0f4797956a4fda3bd2b6b0 69217 true true true false 14 1194249 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:32 14 Topic 1 0 69217 1655 14           Appuyez sur le bouton marche/arrêt pendant trois secondes pour utiliser le  mode de verrouillage pour voyage.    35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:40 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 7aace48ac9204458ad782ed5981eecee 69218 true true true false 14 167948 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:40 4 Topic 1 0 69218 1658 14           Appuyez sur le bouton marche/arrêt pendant trois secondes.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-12-08T12:05:00 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 ca71769b5af5435f83c3af4553f110e6 69221 true true true false 14 988350 Localizer Philips 2017-12-08T12:05:00 4 Topic 1 0 69221 1704 14           Faites glisser les têtes de rasage sur votre visage en effectuant des mouvements circulaires afin de couper les poils poussant dans différentes  directions. Exercez une légère pression pour un rasage confortable de près.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:19:41 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 cec004570818467fb8226fc3d944a110 69223 true true true false 14 1717686 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:19:41 14 Topic 1 0 69223 2627 14           Appuyez sur le bouton de déverrouillage pour ouvrir l’unité de  rasage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-11T14:35:06 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 f5d34d96f9914e0cb425c4d90495f18b 69224 true true true false 14 865302 Localizer Philips 2017-08-11T14:35:06 4 Topic 1 0 69224 2739 14           Remarque : Veillez à ce que les saillies des têtes de rasage s’imbriquent parfaitement dans les creux du support des têtes de rasage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:52 E_Place the retaining rings 1141 22912e9a8be7498eb9cb77a81fff0c6c 69239 true true true false 14 167969 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:52 4 Topic 1 0 69239 28272 14           Remettez les anneaux de fixation en place sur le support de la tête de rasage et tournez-les dans le sens des aiguilles d'une montre (vous devez entendre un clic).   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:53 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 d9ef79b2f77a4125bdc86aea2258dc75 69240 true true true false 14 167970 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:53 4 Topic 1 0 69240 28273 14           Remarque : Tenez le support de la tête de rasage dans la main lorsque vous réinsérez les têtes de rasage et replacez les anneaux de fixation. Ne placez pas le support de la tête de rasage sur une surface lors de cette opération, car vous risqueriez de l'endommager.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:53 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 bf3e7e610ece4725a383de42d294d598 69241 true true true false 14 167971 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:53 4 Topic 1 0 69241 28275 14           Fermez le support de la tête de rasage (vous devez entendre un clic).   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:54 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 1b69f0c4bc844f9cba547560ddd43de7 69243 true true true false 14 167973 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:54 4 Topic 1 0 69243 28293 14           Remarque : Lorsque la pile est entièrement chargée, l'afficheur s'éteint automatiquement au bout de 30 minutes.    35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:57 Introduction Shaving 39 bcdb87ed337046099fe114340403d29f 69248 true true true false 14 167978 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:57 4 Topic 1 0 69248 237 14   Introduction   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:28 Skin adaptation period 39 432b77d2060747b1863eb64dce1f00ae 69249 true true true false 14 445325 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:28 4 Topic 1 0 69249 421 14   Période d'adaptation de la peau   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:59 Charging (heading only) 418 a25cfc8dbe8f47e79735dc037c1f8e5a 69251 true true true false 14 167981 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:50:59 4 Topic 1 0 69251 498 14   Charge en cours   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:51:02 Replacement 418 7dbc83c408f742bca2b547dc01e96c80 69255 true true true false 14 167985 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:51:02 4 Topic 1 0 69255 517 14   Remplacement   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacement 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:51:04 The display (heading only) 300 e3d39849866846e7a263d4cc1401ce7b 69258 true true true false 14 167988 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:51:04 4 Topic 1 0 69258 28238 14   Affichage   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:51:05 Shaving 63 59476e30bb254d56b633c10cb83a0525 69259 true true true false 14 167989 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:51:05 4 Topic 1 0 69259 1702 14   Rasage   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:51:05 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 a56cb09ea5154b0db592ce7bc3ee8559 69260 true true true false 14 167991 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:51:05 4 Topic 1 0 69260 28263 14   Commande d'accessoires   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:51:07 Danger 418 504eb8b5de634c06a2008be987afdf2a 69262 true true true false 14 372419 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:35:09 6 Topic 1 0 69262 1212 14   Danger   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-18T11:02:57 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 645337d4bf1e4aea978f290e55e1fe84 69267 true true true false 14 428959 Localizer Philips 2016-04-18T11:02:57 4 Topic 1 0 69267 1182 14               35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:51:14 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 a2001476b8be476fa7562263bfa985d2 69269 true true true false 14 168000 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:51:14 4 Topic 1 0 69269 1184 14           N'utilisez cet appareil qu'aux fins décrites dans le mode d'emploi.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:51:15 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 0a1815dc003e4e9a8c3772d2dcde5ba1 69270 true true true false 14 168001 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:51:15 4 Topic 1 0 69270 1185 14           Pour des raisons d'hygiène, l'appareil doit être utilisé par une seule personne.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:51:16 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 1a550c9380ee4502bfa7e46ee7e8bd7d 69271 true true true false 14 168002 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:51:16 4 Topic 1 0 69271 1186 14           N'utilisez jamais d'air comprimé, de tampons à récurer, de produits abrasifs ou de détergents agressifs tels que de l'essence ou de l'acétone pour nettoyer l'appareil.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:51:17 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 b5acba475c674334948084d72d0ec45c 69272 true true true false 14 168003 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:51:17 4 Topic 1 0 69272 1217 14   Champs électromagnétiques (CEM)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:51:19 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 cdceb228d35b482890e64556858fa383 69273 true true true false 14 878983 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-08-31T14:55:36 4 Topic 1 0 69273 1187 14           Cet <USR_PH_SHRT> appareil est conforme à toutes les normes et à tous les règlements applicables relatifs à l'exposition aux champs électromagnétiques.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:51:20 General 137 6626926a96a44177845ba53ea04b2db6 69274 true true true false 14 168005 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:51:20 4 Topic 1 0 69274 1218 14   Général   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:51:27 E_Introduction philips 1139 b601e4611ff44709b122df4c2d7c9eee 69283 true true true false 14 168014 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:51:27 4 Topic 1 0 69283 238 14           Félicitations pour votre achat et bienvenue dans l'univers Philips! Pour profiter pleinement des avantages de l'assistance Philips, enregistrez votre produit à l'adresse  www.philips.com/welcome.    35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:51:28 Charging 300 8fd1353b2e2f4837847974fd70e79597 69284 true true true false 14 168015 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:51:28 4 Topic 1 0 69284 25907 14   Charge en cours   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-12-08T12:05:02 Battery low S5000 300 fbf49222149f4c478ade66663ba9e2c5 69286 true true true false 14 988354 Localizer Philips 2017-12-08T12:05:02 4 Topic 1 0 69286 25911 14   Pile faible   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:40 E_Turn the retaining rings counterclockwise and remove them. 361 93708ca731b04f2c8618099d9a9ef961 69300 true true true false 14 1194265 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:40 14 Topic 1 0 69300 66025 14           Tournez les anneaux de fixation dans le sens inverse des aiguilles d’une montre et retirez-les.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:51:36 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses and two projections that fit exactly in the projections and recesses of the shaving head holder. 361 3a1531a21ee44781b0f84db83d6c313c 69301 true true true false 14 168033 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:51:37 4 Topic 1 0 69301 66029 14           Chaque anneau de fixation est pourvu de deux encoches et de deux parties saillantes qui s'encastrent dans celles du support de la tête de rasage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:51:37 E_Reinsert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot of the shaving unit. Close the shaving head holder. 361 085ae543d44d4a48b2a85f2febfd60b9 69302 true true true false 14 168034 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:51:37 4 Topic 1 0 69302 66033 14           Réinsérez la charnière du support de la tête de rasage dans la fente de la tête de rasage. Fermez le support de la tête de rasage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:51:38 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 b5e8e12833714ec989137399ef4ce307 69305 true true true false 14 168037 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:51:38 4 Topic 1 0 69305 66057 14           Insérez les nouvelles têtes de rasoir dans le support.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T13:22:42 E_For maximum shaving performance, replace the shaving heads once a year. 361 d1800943c2fa4a1883b9f3fe8e58ce4c 69311 true true true false 14 1020451 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T13:22:42 4 Topic 1 0 69311 69022 14           Pour une performance optimale, remplacez les têtes de rasage chaque année.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:51:43 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. Do not place the shaving head holder on a surface when you do this, as this may cause damage. 361 dcdb84f647c34241acc626ed11de22ea 69315 true true true false 14 168047 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:51:43 4 Topic 1 0 69315 69047 14           Tenez le support de la tête de rasage dans la main lorsque vous réinsérez les têtes de rasage et replacez les anneaux de fixation. Ne placez pas le support de la tête de rasage sur une surface lors de cette opération, car vous risqueriez de l'endommager.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:07:45 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 e8e9ebb6202949a4be5569bc0deaaca8 69349 true true true false 14 445245 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:07:45 4 Topic 1 0 69349 1461 14           Mouillez votre  visage avec de l'eau.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:07:46 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 5aa6e2dd7574477b9edf0a1587fea299 69350 true true true false 14 445246 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:07:46 4 Topic 1 0 69350 1462 14           Appliquez sur votre  peau la mousse ou le gel à raser.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:07:47 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 8a50f9cf69014837a2cb21b47105af6f 69351 true true true false 14 445247 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:07:47 4 Topic 1 0 69351 1463 14           Rincez l'unité de rasage sous l'eau du  robinet pour vous assurer qu'il glisse facilement sur votre  visage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:52:15 E_Dry your face 40 36e30c44b4224771aa2e8e226da4fbad 69352 true true true false 14 168083 Localizer Philips 2015-09-09T10:52:15 4 Topic 1 0 69352 1464 14           Séchez votre visage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:24 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 ea4e3125bc544cbe8895c1c5e99bf843 69361 true true true false 14 445318 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:24 4 Topic 1 0 69361 1708 14           Remarque : Rincez le rasoir régulièrement afin qu'il puisse continuer à glisser en douceur sur votre  peau.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-06T08:46:34 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 a3cfef982cda452a80b8a6816af11b5a 69743 true true true false 15 1537186 Ieva Datava 2019-12-06T08:46:34 14 Topic 1 0 69743 2956 15           Um Zubehör oder Ersatzteile zu kaufen, besuchen Sie  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories, oder suchen Sie Ihren Philips Händler auf. Sie können sich auch an das Philips Consumer Care Center in Ihrem Land wenden. Die Kontaktdaten finden Sie in der internationalen Garantieschrift.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Mariska van Ree 2020-01-31T10:18:33 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 ff57806176c5475eb5bbe6fd405a601a 69788 true true true false 13 1582089 Mariska van Ree 2020-01-31T10:18:33 14 Topic 1 0 69788 2956 13           Pour acheter des accessoires ou des pièces de rechange, consultez le site Web  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories ou rendez-vous chez votre revendeur Philips. Vous pouvez également contacter le Service Consommateurs Philips de votre pays (consultez le dépliant de garantie internationale pour obtenir les coordonnées).   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-03T06:46:56 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 284769f52d4047cda797662a34bf63f9 69834 true true true false 8 1582648 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-03T06:46:56 14 Topic 1 0 69834 2956 8           Ga voor accessoires of reserveonderdelen naar  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories of uw Philips-dealer. U kunt ook contact opnemen met het Philips Consumer Care Centrum in uw land (zie de meegeleverde internationale garantieverklaring voor contactgegevens).   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:14:39 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 35297396d406400e98815878e25da500 69879 true true true false 19 1175316 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:14:39 14 Topic 1 0 69879 2956 19           Per acquistare accessori o parti di ricambio, visitate il sito Web  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories o recatevi presso il vostro rivenditore Philips. Potete inoltre contattare il Centro Assistenza Clienti Philips del vostro paese. Per i dettagli, fate riferimento all'opuscolo della garanzia internazionale.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T13:41:38 P_Cleaning brush 72 7c99cfc4737a4c16a743e5388fc177ac 70086 true true true false 6 166621 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T13:41:38 4 Topic 1 0 70086 1310 6           Čisticí kartáč   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T07:18:56 P_Cleaning brush 72 8a835a19f93a4002adac7a2de785c0ed 70131 true true true false 4 165345 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T07:18:56 4 Topic 1 0 70131 1310 4           Четка за почистване   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T07:19:47 P_Cleaning brush 72 008345e560a24756869af1b926c59ac5 70173 true true true false 5 165392 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T07:19:47 4 Topic 1 0 70173 1310 5           Četkica za čišćenje   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T07:20:20 P_Cleaning brush 72 30c91adba4004e73b19eacf2afce1110 70215 true true true false 8 165439 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T07:20:20 4 Topic 1 0 70215 1310 8           Reinigingsborsteltje   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T07:20:51 P_Cleaning brush 72 70208ec53270480093920a4d4a8e6ba9 70257 true true true false 10 165486 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T07:20:51 4 Topic 1 0 70257 1310 10           Puhastusharjake   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T07:21:21 P_Cleaning brush 72 7d7969afb004476fade439d37e232237 70299 true true true false 13 165533 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T07:21:21 4 Topic 1 0 70299 1310 13           Brossette de nettoyage   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-26T15:48:16 P_Cleaning brush 72 bf61b53e0499419bbb8d541e3b9b19ec 70341 true true true false 15 303234 Localizer Philips 2016-01-26T15:48:16 4 Topic 1 0 70341 1310 15           Reinigungsbürste   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T07:25:24 P_Cleaning brush 72 390a591148a2403cb98a754925190cee 70383 true true true false 18 165627 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T07:25:24 4 Topic 1 0 70383 1310 18           Tisztítókefe   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T07:25:57 P_Cleaning brush 72 754661ba56d7499f95e488f8eb0f507c 70425 true true true false 19 165674 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T07:25:57 4 Topic 1 0 70425 1310 19           Spazzolina per la pulizia   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T07:26:31 P_Cleaning brush 72 494aed5db36149d7bb54076d050f9834 70467 true true true false 20 165721 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T07:26:31 4 Topic 1 0 70467 1310 20           Щетка   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T07:27:13 P_Cleaning brush 72 ce0caabc85014c819d7d64b968ef11e9 70513 true true true false 22 165772 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T07:27:13 4 Topic 1 0 70513 1310 22           Tīrīšanas suka   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T07:27:51 P_Cleaning brush 72 9a7a183c89f847769d7baaedc07fea2b 70555 true true true false 23 165819 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T07:27:51 4 Topic 1 0 70555 1310 23           Valymo šepetėlis   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T07:37:39 P_Cleaning brush 72 1605251db47142bb93d045b9b375acab 70597 true true true false 26 165866 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T07:37:39 4 Topic 1 0 70597 1310 26           Szczoteczka do czyszczenia   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T07:38:12 P_Cleaning brush 72 a3383a2d6b3e44ad86ca88f3c2a35585 70639 true true true false 27 165913 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T07:38:12 4 Topic 1 0 70639 1310 27           Escova de limpeza   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T07:38:43 P_Cleaning brush 72 cd30cdcef8da48a3a9f283c73f6d6d7a 70681 true true true false 29 165960 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T07:38:43 4 Topic 1 0 70681 1310 29           Perie de curăţat   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T07:39:15 P_Cleaning brush 72 459f228b02774cd9838b0d7ab6f81681 70723 true true true false 30 166007 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T07:39:15 4 Topic 1 0 70723 1310 30           Щеточка для очистки   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T07:44:45 P_Cleaning brush 72 60791e230cd14833b5a7c93c7beb7b3b 70765 true true true false 33 166054 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T07:44:45 4 Topic 1 0 70765 1310 33           Četka za čišćenje   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T07:45:47 P_Cleaning brush 72 2c34d0886ce1434a9b94072d85582c88 70807 true true true false 34 166101 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T07:45:47 4 Topic 1 0 70807 1310 34           Čistiaca kefka   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T13:32:09 P_Cleaning brush 72 739436fc40ca4a3fa9f4df8f363aa9d6 70849 true true true false 35 166421 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T13:32:09 4 Topic 1 0 70849 1310 35           Cepillo de limpieza   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T13:33:29 P_Cleaning brush 72 9b7b498dcbcc4cff8fe5ce7ece728519 70891 true true true false 36 166469 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T13:33:29 4 Topic 1 0 70891 1310 36           Rengöringsborste   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T13:34:26 P_Cleaning brush 72 dfb3e8b564ff49a88009a771a3110885 70933 true true true false 39 166516 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T13:34:26 4 Topic 1 0 70933 1310 39           Щітка для чищення   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T13:36:02 P_Cleaning brush 72 a8460e36884c47caa6ac193c7cb7e0a8 70975 true true true false 45 166566 Localizer Philips 2015-09-08T13:36:02 4 Topic 1 0 70975 1310 45           Čistilna ščetka   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:16:03 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 7800e1ca1e684f7584e56fffcbeac0e9 74609 true true true false 46 1175356 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:16:03 14 Topic 1 0 74609 2956 46           За да купите додатоци или резервни делови, одете на  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories или кај дистрибутер на Philips. Исто така, може да се јавите во Центарот за грижа за корисниците на Philips во вашата земја (за детали за контакт погледнете во листот со меѓународна гаранција).   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-21T12:06:01 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 0f7185c1bc314032a99ea5889f9fdaf6 74633 true true true false 46 562895 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:21:40 4 Topic 1 0 74633 28189 46   Решавање проблеми   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-08T09:12:38 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 5a9e8f11193f4a71892f1ba231a884a3 74637 true true true false 47 1175022 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-08T09:12:38 14 Topic 1 0 74637 2956 47           Për të blerë aksesorë ose pjesë këmbimi, vizitoni   www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories ose drejtojuni shitësit tuaj për "Philips". Mund dhe të kontaktoni qendrën e kujdesit për klientin të "Philips" në vendin tuaj (shikoni fletëpalosjen e garancisë ndërkombëtare për të dhënat e kontaktit).   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-21T12:10:16 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 1f286c662c0f4c3faf592fa809b456e3 74661 true true true false 47 562896 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:21:41 4 Topic 1 0 74661 28189 47   Diagnostikimi   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-21T12:04:58 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 8c8b9f03b624409987d084e642612c72 74688 true true true false 4 562897 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:21:42 4 Topic 1 0 74688 28189 4   Отстраняване на неизправности   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:14:25 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 0d2f92cb2e574689ae57c49156577130 74692 true true true false 5 1175308 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:14:25 14 Topic 1 0 74692 2956 5           Kako biste kupili dodatke ili rezervne dijelove, posjetite  www.shop.philips.com/parts-and-accessories ili se obratite distributeru tvrtke Philips. Možete također kontaktirati Philipsov korisnički centar u vašoj državi (za kontakt podatke, pogledajte brošuru s međunarodnim jamstvom).   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-21T12:05:37 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 88b8bbaa3bd1472c85fe628163c29c79 74715 true true true false 5 562898 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:21:43 4 Topic 1 0 74715 28189 5   Rješavanje problema   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:55 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 936084fcd4174e4c96f93988d93772ee 74719 true true true false 45 1175353 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:55 14 Topic 1 0 74719 2956 45           Dodatno opremo ali rezervne dele lahko kupite na  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories ali pri Philipsovem prodajalcu. Lahko se tudi obrnete na Philipsov center za pomoč uporabnikom v svoji državi (podatki za stik so na mednarodnem garancijskem listu).   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-21T12:06:49 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 eba00d3d7f1c4c99bac17792b1a0dbb5 74742 true true true false 45 562899 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:21:43 4 Topic 1 0 74742 28189 45   Odpravljanje težav   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-13T08:04:35 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 afc72b1f1184404ba1c513e130e47d0a 74746 true true true false 33 1176851 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-13T08:04:35 14 Topic 1 0 74746 2956 33           Da biste kupili dodatke ili rezervne delove, posetite stranicu  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories ili se obratite prodavcu Philips proizvoda. Možete i da se obratite Centru za korisničku podršku kompanije Philips u vašoj državi (detalje za kontakt ćete pronaći u međunarodnom garantnom listu).   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-21T12:11:04 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 839dda9894c94b9e93563f12e9b34a3c 74769 true true true false 33 562900 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:21:44 4 Topic 1 0 74769 28189 33   Rešavanje problema   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:19 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 8716824eb3654ef4aadf1456a6a91727 74773 true true true false 29 1175335 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:19 14 Topic 1 0 74773 2956 29           Pentru a cumpăra accesorii sau piese de schimb, vizitați  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories sau contactați distribuitorul dvs. Philips local. Puteţi, de asemenea, contacta Centrul de asistenţă pentru clienţi Philips din ţara dvs. (consultaţi broşura de garanţie internaţională pentru detalii de contact).   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-21T12:06:25 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 5ca25519051b49b68861a35115da9b76 74796 true true true false 29 562901 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:22:12 4 Topic 1 0 74796 28189 29   Depanare   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-21T12:16:28 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 b32cfc94a0c443c190b3ed768213b744 74822 true true true false 34 562902 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:22:12 4 Topic 1 0 74822 28189 34   Riešenie problémov   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-08T09:12:13 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 c6064d968c94461da893b8b546a42edd 74825 true true true false 18 1175010 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-08T09:12:13 14 Topic 1 0 74825 2956 18           Ha tartozékot vagy pótalkatrészt szeretne vásárolni, látogasson el a  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories weboldalra, vagy forduljon Philips márkakereskedőjéhez. Fordulhat az országában működő Philips vevőszolgálathoz is (az elérhetőségi információkat megtalálja a világszerte érvényes garancialevélen).   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-21T12:13:36 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 dc30296caf7647faab555d8fc5dfd566 74848 true true true false 18 562903 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:22:13 4 Topic 1 0 74848 28189 18   Hibaelhárítás   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-21T12:11:55 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 7f3da6f3305f46e4a6bc5992ee9770e6 74874 true true true false 6 562904 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:22:14 4 Topic 1 0 74874 28189 6   Řešení problémů   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:18:56 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 2ba5e3fba5a44e0e843dec35b7746ec2 74877 true true true false 22 1174688 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:18:56 14 Topic 1 0 74877 2956 22           Lai iegādātos piederumus vai rezerves daļas, apmeklējiet vietni  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories vai dodieties pie Philips izplatītāja. Varat arī sazināties ar Philips klientu apkalpošanas centru savā valstī (kontaktinformāciju skatiet starptautiskās garantijas brošūrā).   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-21T12:15:02 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 9d50583dc1f44207a4564ad68f8ad04d 74900 true true true false 22 562905 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:22:14 4 Topic 1 0 74900 28189 22   Traucējummeklēšana   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-08T09:12:34 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 2759da8f4d6945c19de2fb42a94803d1 74903 true true true false 23 1175019 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-08T09:12:34 14 Topic 1 0 74903 2956 23           Norėdami įsigyti priedų ar atsarginių dalių, apsilankykite  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories arba kreipkitės į „Philips“ platintoją. Taip pat galite susisiekti su „Philips“ klientų aptarnavimo centru savo šalyje (kontaktinius duomenis žr. tarptautinės garantijos lankstinuke).   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-21T12:14:18 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 b0c11ab14fd1487aa7bd923ca66e0344 74926 true true true false 23 562906 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:22:15 4 Topic 1 0 74926 28189 23   Trikčių diagnostika ir šalinimas   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:01 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 cf4ef4bbbfbc4cea8f91fa72095fe5c0 74929 true true true false 26 1175326 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:01 14 Topic 1 0 74929 2956 26           Akcesoria i części zamienne można kupić na stronie  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories lub u sprzedawcy produktów firmy Philips. Można też skontaktować się z Centrum Obsługi Klienta firmy Philips w swoim kraju (dane kontaktowe znajdują się w ulotce gwarancyjnej).   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-21T12:15:51 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 0eb5b0fe534d42509e037b1995772b9b 74952 true true true false 26 562907 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:22:16 4 Topic 1 0 74952 28189 26   Rozwiązywanie problemów   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:18:20 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 bd368e1903bf4ae09c97381607168d4d 74955 true true true false 10 1174670 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:18:20 14 Topic 1 0 74955 2956 10           Tarvikute või varuosade ostmiseks minge veebilehele  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories või külastage Philipsi müügiesindust. Samuti võite pöörduda oma riigi Philipsi klienditoe keskusesse (vt kontaktandmeid rahvusvahelise garantii lehelt).   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-21T12:13:02 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 ea20a3105f2246f9b69099382687fdc9 74978 true true true false 10 562908 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:22:17 4 Topic 1 0 74978 28189 10   Veaotsing   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:27 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 85f0a54851f04c498f77d71b9df11737 75201 true true true false 30 1175340 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:27 14 Topic 1 0 75201 42305 30   Заказ принадлежностей   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-08T09:13:32 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 0e8a90fb0c754d72ac6ace56a1df5e76 75345 true true true false 2 1175028 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-08T09:13:32 14 Topic 1 0 75345 2956 2           لشراء المستلزمات أو قطع الغيار، قومي بزيارة  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories أو الذهاب الي تاجر Philips. يمكنك أيضاً الاتصال بمركز رعاية المستهلك في بلدك (انظري كتيب الضمان الدولي للحصول علي بيانات الاتصال).   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-04T19:27:37 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 695f47ae9e1546cd85e0dc2c93b58926 75368 true true true false 2 562909 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:22:17 4 Topic 1 0 75368 28189 2   استكشاف الأخطاء وإصلاحها   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:17:37 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 44501b7219af4560a08ca2f3d9104255 75371 true true true false 3 1174658 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:17:37 14 Topic 1 0 75371 2956 3           Untuk membeli aksesori atau suku cadang, buka  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories atau kunjungi dealer Philips terdekat. Anda juga dapat menghubungi Pusat Layanan Pelanggan di negara Anda (lihat brosur garansi internasional untuk rincian kontak).   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-24T16:56:31 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 243b3b9d19cf45008fa51c2ec9e4e798 75395 true true true false 3 562910 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:22:18 4 Topic 1 0 75395 28189 3   Mengatasi masalah   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:14:25 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 9046e62602bd4a9d86971c6011e43cbc 75398 true true true false 11 1175306 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:14:25 14 Topic 1 0 75398 2956 11           برای خرید لوازم جانبی و قطعات یدکی، از  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories دیدن کنید یا به فروشنده Philips مراجعه کنید. همچنین میتوانید در کشورتان با مرکز خدمات مشتریان Philips تماس بگیرید (برای اطلاع از جزئیات تماس به دفترچه ضمانتنامه بینالمللی مراجعه کنید).   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-01T15:11:50 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 0d4531ee7005492da8da0adc1272b8a6 75421 true true true false 11 562911 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:22:19 4 Topic 1 0 75421 28189 11   عیب یابی   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-08T09:12:25 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 5a0da1aab2a74f2d8da24b814646f2e1 75424 true true true false 20 1175013 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-08T09:12:25 14 Topic 1 0 75424 2956 20           Керек-жарақтарды немесе қосалқы бөлшектерді сатып алу үшін,  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories сайтына кіріңіз немесе Philips дилеріне хабарласыңыз. Сонымен қатар, еліңіздегі Philips тұтынушыға қолдау көрсету орталығына хабарласа аласыз (байланыс мәліметтерін халықаралық кепілдік парақшасынан қараңыз).   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-24T16:58:33 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 0b850feb142e4961b2d8c566c4224261 75447 true true true false 20 562912 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:22:19 4 Topic 1 0 75447 28189 20   Ақаулықтарды жою   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:18:43 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 27a961a9aa91474b8a4b1b10ac6469ae 75450 true true true false 21 1174682 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:18:43 14 Topic 1 0 75450 2956 21           액세서리 또는 예비 부품을 구입하려면  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories를 방문하거나 필립스 대리점에 문의하십시오. 또한 해당 국가의 필립스 고객 상담실에 문의하셔도 됩니다(연락처 정보는 국제 보증서 참조).   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-24T17:00:49 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 5552ce194a3f4410a561e7627f61c752 75473 true true true false 21 562913 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:22:20 4 Topic 1 0 75473 28189 21   문제 해결   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:18:50 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 6bb6e5ed1f884b20b1c669cf5da177ce 75476 true true true false 24 1174685 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:18:50 14 Topic 1 0 75476 2956 24           Untuk membeli aksesori atau alat ganti, lawati  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories atau pergi ke wakil penjual Philips anda. Anda juga boleh menghubungi Pusat Perkhidmatan Pengguna Philips di negara anda (lihat risalah jaminan antarabangsa untuk maklumat perhubungan).   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-24T17:01:14 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 ce830719dda947859e69c5f4e8e48ef0 75500 true true true false 24 562914 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:22:21 4 Topic 1 0 75500 28189 24   Penyelesai Masalah   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-24T17:01:39 P_Cleaning brush 72 fd1f629fd1424898b2f0927fb0524977 75503 true true true false 28 183901 Localizer Philips 2015-09-24T17:01:39 4 Topic 1 0 75503 1310 28           Escova de limpeza   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:19:02 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 36f369b979c741eb9c3f4a5cff87cb2c 75504 true true true false 28 1238372 Marijke Semmelink 2018-11-23T14:17:24 14 Topic 1 0 75504 2956 28           Para comprar acessórios ou peças avulsas, visite  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories ou vá até seu revendedor da Philips. Você também pode entrar em contato com a Centro de Informações ao Consumidor Philips (veja o folheto de garantia internacional para obter detalhes de contato).   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-24T17:01:59 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 41b7728c84fa4146b03938be8fb135ad 75527 true true true false 28 562915 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:22:21 4 Topic 1 0 75527 28189 28   Solução de problemas   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Janette Weishaupt 2018-12-03T13:31:33 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 245c7cca7d6f4c0e9f2aaa87cf929a2e 75530 true true true false 30 1246738 Janette Weishaupt 2018-12-04T08:17:53 14 Topic 1 0 75530 2956 30           Чтобы приобрести аксессуары или запасные части, посетите веб-сайт  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories или свяжитесь с центром поддержки потребителей Philips в вашей стране (контактная информация приведена на гарантийном талоне).   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-24T17:02:28 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 f76094669e8b4c0ca975dd42f5099d0f 75553 true true true false 30 562916 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:22:22 4 Topic 1 0 75553 28189 30   Поиск и устранение неисправностей   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:19:00 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 780183603b284ba09045f7eb2b26b17f 75556 true true true false 31 1348948 Marijke Semmelink 2019-05-13T14:11:14 14 Topic 1 0 75556 2956 31           如需购买附件或备件，请访问  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories 或联系您的飞利浦经销商。 您还可以联系所在国家/地区的飞利浦客户服务中心（请参阅保修卡了解详细联系信息）。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Janette Weishaupt 2019-04-09T11:39:41 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 275b2cb7625a4c3d932681b0ec7bf349 75579 true true true false 31 1320978 Janette Weishaupt 2019-04-09T11:39:41 14 Topic 1 0 75579 28189 31   故障处理方法   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:19:10 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 2ed6f2d4779a4643bd94e513f49a0309 75582 true true true false 32 1174698 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:19:10 14 Topic 1 0 75582 2956 32           若要購買配件或備用零件，請造訪  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories，或洽詢您的飛利浦經銷商。 您也可以聯絡您所在國家/地區的飛利浦客戶服務中心 (詳細聯絡資料請參閱全球保固說明書)。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-24T17:05:49 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 2f4ffd4475194cabb37f621d130577f3 75605 true true true false 32 562918 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:22:24 4 Topic 1 0 75605 28189 32   疑難排解   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:22 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 72e9a4f165044b2aa3acdcad2e7b0854 75608 true true true false 37 1175338 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:22 14 Topic 1 0 75608 2956 37           หากต้องการซื้ออุปกรณ์เสริมหรืออะไหล่ โปรดไปที่  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories หรือติดต่อตัวแทนจำหน่าย Philips และคุณยังสามารถติดต่อศูนย์บริการลูกค้า Philips ในประเทศของคุณได้อีกด้วย (ดูที่รายละเอียดการติดต่อจากเอกสารแผ่นพับเกี่ยวกับการรับประกันทั่วโลก)   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-24T17:03:58 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 02d2afa87261416eaac56e7aa834b016 75632 true true true false 37 562919 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:22:24 4 Topic 1 0 75632 28189 37   การแก้ปัญหา   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:40 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 019fd31f705b430a8c79709a0bf97373 75635 true true true false 39 1175347 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:40 14 Topic 1 0 75635 2956 39           Щоб придбати аксесуари чи запасні частини, відвідайте веб-сайт  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories або зверніться до дилера Philips. Ви також можете звернутися до Центру обслуговування клієнтів Philips у своїй країні (контактну інформацію шукайте в гарантійному талоні).   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-24T17:04:18 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 ed7d59a0c242451382327bab4a9c068b 75658 true true true false 39 562920 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:22:25 4 Topic 1 0 75658 28189 39   Усунення несправностей   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-13T08:04:28 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 0b5c5a16ec224874985a6ec2bec92eb1 75661 true true true false 40 1176848 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-13T08:04:28 14 Topic 1 0 75661 2956 40           Để mua phụ kiện hoặc các bộ phận thay thế, truy cập  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories hoặc tới đại lý Philips của bạn. Bạn cũng có thể liên hệ với Trung tâm Chăm sóc Khách hàng của Philips tại quốc gia của mình (xem tờ bảo hành quốc tế để biết chi tiết liên hệ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-09-24T17:05:02 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 4ebb5b4f38da4be9a74b2284f90f2e01 75685 true true true false 40 562921 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:22:26 4 Topic 1 0 75685 28189 40   Cách khắc phục sự cố   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:15:22 E_Introduction shavers 1139 0bbd9e4afc2b4f989bb45c8de3f78975 75905 true true true false 42 192112 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:15:22 4 Topic 1 0 75905 239 42           Lea atentamente este manual del usuario, ya que contiene información sobre las funciones de esta afeitadora, además de sugerencias para que afeitarse sea más fácil y placentero.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:15:28 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 f4590cfd6f6143d38f9d471ff583368d 75913 true true true false 42 192120 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:15:28 4 Topic 1 0 75913 583 42           Apague el aparato.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:15:29 P_Socket for small plug 1148 e50b9b4f3322459f80554d9e937afc56 75915 true true true false 42 192122 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:15:29 4 Topic 1 0 75915 614 42           Tomacorriente para clavija pequeña   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:15:31 P_Small plug 1148 0743e812b887474c92096afa00388f57 75917 true true true false 42 192124 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:15:31 4 Topic 1 0 75917 616 42           Clavija pequeña   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:01 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 2e55232fcb5d41039492ffa61cc612fc 75923 true true true false 42 835678 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:01 4 Topic 1 0 75923 1363 42           Cargá la afeitadora antes de usarla por primera vez y cuando la pantalla indique que la batería está casi agotada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:04 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 1af92e34a7214770801523d23727cea4 75926 true true true false 42 835680 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:04 4 Topic 1 0 75926 1461 42           Humedecé un poco la  piel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:05 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 6dc90f8c51984c108ed51fb6c08193ad 75927 true true true false 42 835681 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:05 4 Topic 1 0 75927 1462 42           Colocá espuma o gel de afeitar en la  piel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:06 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 e72e2789df634f7fadb3e3cce7bfbbb3 75928 true true true false 42 835682 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:06 4 Topic 1 0 75928 1463 42           Enjuagá la afeitadora bajo la  canilla de agua para asegurarte de que se deslice suavemente por tu  piel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:07 E_Dry your face 40 dd670d0f50ad440da3bf21485f380dff 75929 true true true false 42 835683 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:07 4 Topic 1 0 75929 1464 42           Secate la cara.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:15:41 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 ce280d13db7c4d0bbc02a2116abb23b7 75933 true true true false 42 192140 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:15:41 4 Topic 1 0 75933 1509 42           Unidad de afeitado desmontable   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:15:43 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 c0bf7b95142d47a6968a29114cb7cfb2 75935 true true true false 42 192142 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:15:43 4 Topic 1 0 75935 1512 42           Símbolo del bloqueo para viajes   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:12 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 00c5e280f6644a3fb86bb73fdf9ff05c 75941 true true true false 42 835688 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:12 4 Topic 1 0 75941 1588 42           Tené cuidado con el agua caliente. Controlá siempre que el agua no esté muy caliente para evitar quemaduras en las manos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:14 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 e6f204c8d1344011b336924e4cee163e 75942 true true true false 42 835690 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:14 4 Topic 1 0 75942 1590 42           Enjuagá la unidad de afeitado bajo la  canilla de agua caliente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:16 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 b6823a3c2c4a46ecb531e267c90036c7 75943 true true true false 42 835691 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:16 4 Topic 1 0 75943 1591 42           Tirá del soporte de los cabezales de afeitado desde la parte inferior de la  unidad de afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:17 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air dry 40 efd30828aefe4ee0842c85b8f2792691 75944 true true true false 42 835692 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:17 4 Topic 1 0 75944 1592 42           Sacudí con cuidado el exceso de agua y dejá que el soporte de los cabezales de afeitado se seque solo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:34 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 77b0ea7f14824001b2371ee7b85e8e6e 75945 true true true false 42 1088575 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:34 4 Topic 1 0 75945 1626 42           Limpiá la cuchilla y el protector bajo la  canilla de agua.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:34 E_Remove the shaving heads from the shaving head holder 1142 ce1a897241eb43298e8a31cb511761e5 75946 true true true false 42 1088576 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:34 4 Topic 1 0 75946 1627 42           Quitá los cabezales de afeitado del  soporte de los cabezales. Cada cabezal de afeitado contiene una cuchilla y un protector.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:15:50 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 a58cef579c6246fd899e5799c77204f8 75947 true true true false 42 192154 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:15:50 4 Topic 1 0 75947 1628 42           Nota: No limpie más de una cuchilla y un protector a la vez, ya que conforman un conjunto. Si coloca por accidente una cuchilla en el protector incorrecto, puede que tarde varias semanas en volver a obtener el rendimiento óptimo de afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:15:50 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 ea233cd4857c4394891c1d2f47ff1d19 75948 true true true false 42 488962 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T09:57:23 5 Topic 1 0 75948 1629 42           Vuelva a colocar la cuchilla en el protector.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:15:51 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 c5d8af9d0826496d8b6f5dc5b744d47a 75949 true true true false 42 192156 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:15:51 4 Topic 1 0 75949 1631 42           Coloque los cabezales de afeitado en el soporte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:42:51 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 fc86a817f9c64582b6aecc53b0939e9d 75954 true true true false 42 1765801 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:42:51 14 Topic 1 0 75954 1655 42           Pulsá el botón de encendido/apagado durante 3 segundos para usar el  modo de bloqueo para viaje.    35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:15:54 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 e1e2366976264247b135263d369a0d20 75955 true true true false 42 838215 Glenna Deiman 2017-07-07T16:26:00 4 Topic 1 0 75955 1658 42           Pulsá el botón de encendido/apagado durante 3 segundos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:30 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 0ec3b6d2fc664b6987210a52c54b5a82 75959 true true true false 42 835706 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:30 4 Topic 1 0 75959 1704 42           Mové los cabezales de afeitado sobre tu piel en forma de movimientos circulares para cubrir el vello que crece en distintos  sentidos. Ejercé una presión suave para un afeitado al ras y cómodo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:31 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 10f45056594d4674b9e48f0aa3277ec4 75961 true true true false 42 835707 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:31 4 Topic 1 0 75961 1708 42           Nota: Enjuagá la afeitadora con frecuencia para asegurarte de que se siga deslizando suavemente por tu  piel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:42:58 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 534d460a96fb46058f732863723d74fa 75962 true true true false 42 1765824 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:42:58 14 Topic 1 0 75962 2627 42           Pulsá el botón de desbloqueo para abrir la  unidad de afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-06-07T13:34:21 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 c5c601633d284f4eb5be0d1e152a16f0 75963 true true true false 42 809471 Localizer Philips 2017-06-07T13:34:21 4 Topic 1 0 75963 2739 42           Nota: Asegurate de que las proyecciones de los cabezales de afeitado encajen perfectamente en las ranuras del soporte de los cabezales de afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:16:06 E_Place the retaining rings 1141 68b74c5cfbe247df91660c6f49e46da7 75976 true true true false 42 192183 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:16:06 4 Topic 1 0 75976 28272 42           Vuelva a colocar los anillos de retención en el soporte de los cabezales de afeitado y gírelos en sentido horario (oirá un 'clic').   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:38 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 ae2236f1d30841af9a41f549a4c7961a 75977 true true true false 42 835714 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:38 4 Topic 1 0 75977 28273 42           Nota: Sostené el soporte de los cabezales con la mano cuando vuelvas a insertar los cabezales de afeitado y colocar los anillos de retención. Cuando realices esta acción, no coloques el soporte de los cabezales de afeitado en una superficie, ya que podrías dañarlos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:38 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 2b928a734e1a401db028067dfb80fd4a 75978 true true true false 42 835715 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:38 4 Topic 1 0 75978 28275 42           Cerra el soporte de los cabezales de afeitado (oirás un 'clic').   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:16:08 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 3a2acc1fbff449419a394a0b8e4addb2 75979 true true true false 42 192186 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:16:08 4 Topic 1 0 75979 28293 42           Nota: Cuando la batería está cargada por completo, la pantalla se apaga automáticamente después de 30 minutos.    35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:16:09 Introduction Shaving 39 cbe5a522d85a4910877e56627037fc4d 75982 true true true false 42 192189 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:16:09 4 Topic 1 0 75982 237 42   Introducción   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-06-07T13:34:26 Skin adaptation period 39 21268c3d53b14bfb87c0a5fefe229fa0 75984 true true true false 42 809475 Localizer Philips 2017-06-07T13:34:26 4 Topic 1 0 75984 421 42   Período de adaptación de la piel   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:16:12 Charging (heading only) 418 afc7f2d55b584e3ea131824ed8c468a3 75986 true true true false 42 192193 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:16:12 4 Topic 1 0 75986 498 42   Carga   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:16:14 Replacement 418 c44ce2c4e88b468b8a65282091c70056 75990 true true true false 42 192197 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:16:14 4 Topic 1 0 75990 517 42   Reemplazo   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacement 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:16:16 Shaving 63 5198766ee4b04d72ba924b54a3519b43 75992 true true true false 42 192199 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:16:16 4 Topic 1 0 75992 1702 42   Afeitado   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:16:16 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 66bc738b69f94ad09f2fa00a2a0ff949 75993 true true true false 42 838231 Glenna Deiman 2017-07-07T16:29:59 4 Topic 1 0 75993 937 42           Los cabezales de afeitado (cuchillas y protectores) no están cubiertos por los términos de la garantía dado que están sujetos al desgaste por el uso.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:16:19 Danger 418 f6f26e3183514bd4b16bd4107dbfd62a 75995 true true true false 42 372420 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:35:10 6 Topic 1 0 75995 1212 42   Peligro   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:45 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 19ba681d081b4d319bdaaf0ebdd87b87 76002 true true true false 42 835723 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:45 4 Topic 1 0 76002 1182 42               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:51 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 0e9516ac35f041c28f03a69f81982b6f 76004 true true true false 42 835730 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:51 4 Topic 1 0 76004 1184 42           Utilizá el aparato solo para el uso al que está destinado, tal como se indica en el manual del usuario.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:16:31 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 bb591fa9f53e4350ad15b151fcedc41f 76005 true true true false 42 192212 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:16:31 4 Topic 1 0 76005 1185 42           Por razones de higiene, solo una persona debería usar el aparato.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:53 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 1c6e8519648845f99faee19893628442 76006 true true true false 42 835731 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:53 4 Topic 1 0 76006 1186 42           No utilicés nunca aire comprimido, estropajos, agentes de limpieza abrasivos ni líquidos agresivos, como gasolina o acetona, para limpiar el aparato.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:16:33 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 9cf8b5d1f02e430d956b7977a3e1013e 76007 true true true false 42 343342 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-02-24T17:13:55 4 Topic 1 0 76007 1217 42   Campos electromagnéticos (CEM)   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:16:35 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 18be474b4c614820ab3a5750bd458e2e 76008 true true true false 42 878982 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-08-31T14:55:35 4 Topic 1 0 76008 1187 42           Este aparato de <USR_PH_SHRT> cumple con los estándares y las normativas vigentes sobre exposición a campos electromagnéticos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:16:36 General 137 7617d4814fc34468b4d70a56ef702e39 76009 true true true false 42 828555 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-06-28T09:48:50 4 Topic 1 0 76009 1218 42   General   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:16:37 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 a720f6ec4ad34acf9aa41f819326439d 76010 true true true false 42 838212 Glenna Deiman 2017-07-07T16:25:15 4 Topic 1 0 76010 1188 42           La unidad de suministro es apta para voltajes de alimentación entre 100 y 240 voltios.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-04-08T07:15:00 E_Introduction philips 1139 07e052540dc941189b1c1dfc6be8620e 76023 true true true false 42 1319926 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-04-08T07:15:00 14 Topic 1 0 76023 238 42           Felicitaciones por su compra y bienvenido a Philips. Para aprovechar al máximo la asistencia que Philips ofrece, registre el producto en  www.philips.com/welcome.    35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:16:54 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 361 4abe49cb98004aff88aa109c1fbc53c9 76026 true true true false 42 192233 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:16:54 4 Topic 1 0 76026 66025 42           Gire los anillos de retención en sentido antihorario y quítelos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:16:55 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses and two projections that fit exactly in the projections and recesses of the shaving head holder. 361 98aeac101fca42798498d7c4bc4d7884 76027 true true true false 42 192234 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:16:55 4 Topic 1 0 76027 66029 42           Cada anillo de retención tiene dos ranuras que encajan exactamente en la ranuras del soporte de los cabezales de afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:16:55 E_Reinsert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot of the shaving unit. Close the shaving head holder. 361 fe8fa9e9b5b74e3f8e93666fc198b869 76028 true true true false 42 192235 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:16:55 4 Topic 1 0 76028 66033 42           Vuelva a insertar el saliente del soporte de los cabezales en la ranura de la unidad de afeitado. Cierre el soporte de los cabezales de afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:16:57 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 bed25dedb3994af8890aba1686d33761 76031 true true true false 42 192238 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:16:57 4 Topic 1 0 76031 66057 42           Coloque los nuevos cabezales de afeitado en el soporte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-28T12:31:53 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 d383d3fbbd40410888a77a2c31f1fca0 76426 true true true false 8 185353 Localizer Philips 2015-09-28T12:31:53 4 Topic 1 0 76426 937 8           De scheerhoofden (mesjes en kapjes) vallen niet onder de voorwaarden van de internationale garantie omdat deze onderhevig zijn aan slijtage.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T13:49:36 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 49b4134a94234feba4e5f2c7d43e115d 76721 true true true false 31 389314 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T13:49:36 4 Topic 1 0 76721 1461 31           用水润湿 皮肤。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T13:49:36 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 a5da6a94b05e42988a74204ddc943ab6 76722 true true true false 31 389315 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T13:49:36 4 Topic 1 0 76722 1462 31           在 皮肤上涂抹剃须泡沫或剃须啫喱。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-12-02T13:25:43 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 5fae3ae83703488b8597b6915850a014 76725 true true true false 31 664488 Localizer Philips 2016-12-02T13:25:43 4 Topic 1 0 76725 1588 31           使用热水要当心。 切记先检查水温是否太高，以防烫手。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-02-13T10:42:35 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 3b969e14c49d437888488efb3b4fd2fc 76726 true true true false 31 1593698 Marloes de Lange 2020-02-13T10:42:35 14 Topic 1 0 76726 1589 31           请勿使用毛巾或纸巾擦拭剃须刀头部件，否则可能会损坏剃须 刀头。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-12-08T12:07:23 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 bfa6ecff2df3417bbd82921899bc3e7f 76727 true true true false 31 988396 Localizer Philips 2017-12-08T12:07:23 4 Topic 1 0 76727 1592 31           小心地甩掉多余水分并彻底晾干剃须刀头支架。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-30T12:42:40 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 0ae321d39faf435f9a9dfb4b6ffd86ed 76728 true true true false 31 188574 Localizer Philips 2015-09-30T12:42:40 4 Topic 1 0 76728 1630 31           注意： 确保剃须刀头两侧的槽口正好卡入剃须刀头支架上的凸起部位。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-05T14:41:08 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 d1ecfe2436594f2884400ab4e52b9e77 76730 true true true false 31 1620607 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-05T14:41:08 14 Topic 1 0 76730 1677 31           直接丢弃用过的剃须刀头，以免与新的剃须 刀头混淆。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T13:49:37 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 05251c7363c34be79b9e8da828b5d113 76732 true true true false 31 389318 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T13:49:37 4 Topic 1 0 76732 1708 31           注意： 定期冲洗剃须刀头部件，确保其能够继续在您的 皮肤上顺畅滑动。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-30T12:42:44 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 52cebb83b6f644e9b2115d5cab59f772 76734 true true true false 31 188580 Localizer Philips 2015-09-30T12:42:44 4 Topic 1 0 76734 41835 31           关闭剃须刀。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-30T12:43:10 This symbol means: Forbidden to clean under a running tap. 745 e89e21eaddf148e1bfe3395e8d552992 76797 true true true false 31 645866 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-11-10T09:49:49 11 Topic 1 0 76797 76712 31               35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry China 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-09-30T12:43:13 This symbol means: Suitable to be used in the shower. It is allowed to use this appliance close to a bathtub, 745 f9bde35a8c0c46d3b426271cc23bc45c 76804 true true true false 31 500537 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-06-15T11:34:25 11 Topic 1 0 76804 76713 31           符号注释：适合于在洗澡或淋浴时 使用。 允许在盛水的浴缸、淋浴、洗脸盆或其他器皿附近使用本器具。    35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry China 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2020-07-21T06:29:12 Recycling 130 ac3c71c507c940b293ec4f7c2dc62174 76835 true true true false 30 1715758 Marijke Semmelink 2020-07-21T06:29:12 14 Topic 1 0 76835 1010 30   Утилизация   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:11 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 bca863f9a7d14997b3325cd32437ed24 76872 true true true false 27 1175329 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:11 14 Topic 1 0 76872 2956 27           Para comprar acessórios ou peças sobresselentes, visite  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories ou dirija-se ao seu revendedor Philips. Também pode contactar o Centro de Apoio ao Cliente da Philips no seu país (consulte os detalhes de contacto no folheto da garantia internacional).   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:14:38 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 b0b58ac87c7147ab960fabd82e7035fd 76874 true true true false 12 1175311 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:14:38 14 Topic 1 0 76874 2956 12           Voit ostaa tarvikkeita ja varaosia osoitteesta   www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories ja Philips-jälleenmyyjiltä. Voit myös ottaa yhteyttä oman maasi Philips-asiakaspalveluun (katso yhteystiedot kansainvälisessä takuulehtisessä).   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:14:55 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 03d14cf99bc442a891d4a50dc4787c24 76876 true true true false 16 1175323 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:14:55 14 Topic 1 0 76876 2956 16           Για να αγοράσετε παρελκόμενα ή ανταλλακτικά, επισκεφτείτε την ιστοσελίδα  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories ή επισκεφτείτε τον αντιπρόσωπό σας της Philips. Μπορείτε επίσης να επικοινωνήσετε με το Τμήμα Εξυπηρέτησης Καταναλωτών της Philips στη χώρα σας (βλέπε το φυλλάδιο διεθνούς εγγύησης για τα στοιχεία επικοινωνίας).   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-13T08:04:42 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 6c1e52133897485aa071b12e9b768a75 76877 true true true false 25 1176854 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-13T08:04:42 14 Topic 1 0 76877 2956 25           For å kjøpe tilbehør eller reservedeler, besøk  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories eller gå til din Philips-forhandler. Du kan også kontakte Philips' forbrukerstøtte i landet der du bor (se den internasjonale garantibrosjyren for kontaktinformasjon).   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:19:20 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 4b0085076e4f419380fd3187d1757d3c 76878 true true true false 35 1174704 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:19:20 14 Topic 1 0 76878 2956 35           Para comprar accesorios o piezas de repuesto, visite  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories o acuda a su distribuidor de Philips. También puede ponerse en contacto con el Servicio de Atención al Cliente de Philips en su país (consulte los datos de contacto en el folleto de la garantía internacional).   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:19:28 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 45b53ad966264bbd9aac2760a10c7efe 76879 true true true false 36 1174708 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:19:28 14 Topic 1 0 76879 2956 36           Du kan köpa tillbehör och reservdelar på  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories och hos din lokala Philips-återförsäljare. Du kan även kontakta Philips kundtjänst i ditt land (kontaktuppgifter hittar du i den internationella garantibroschyren).   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:31 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 550cc316255f4a8787e3c4d475945e62 76880 true true true false 38 1175344 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:31 14 Topic 1 0 76880 2956 38           Aksesuar veya yedek parça satın almak için   www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories adresini ziyaret edin ya da Philips bayinize gidin. Ülkenizdeki Philips Müşteri Hizmetleri Merkezi ile de iletişim kurabilirsiniz (iletişim bilgileri için uluslararası garanti belgesine göz atın).   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-04-21T06:42:10 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 26f547c0cbdd48b5b7fbd1bd8c59ebb9 76911 true true true false 35 1649606 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-04-21T06:42:10 14 Topic 1 0 76911 1123 35           Nunca enjuague el aparato con agua a una temperatura superior a 60 °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:05:14 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 b23d6eeae9a54f89bfb34986e8d93147 76930 true true true false 7 1374056 Abby Kooistra 2019-06-17T13:11:03 14 Topic 1 0 76930 1123 7           Rens aldrig apparatet med vand, der er varmere end 60°C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-04-21T06:42:02 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 95d0840be8be4ba8b0e84810405f30cf 76949 true true true false 8 1649601 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-04-21T06:42:02 14 Topic 1 0 76949 1123 8           Gebruik nooit water met een temperatuur hoger dan 60 °C om het apparaat schoon te spoelen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-04-21T09:49:11 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 41e5c482e69242a5b5712ead368535ee 76968 true true true false 27 1649715 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-04-21T09:49:11 14 Topic 1 0 76968 1123 27           Nunca lave o aparelho em água a uma temperatura superior a 60 °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:07:09 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 a3f137df32d54f9abdc10a3efbf24926 76987 true true true false 12 1374060 Abby Kooistra 2019-06-17T13:11:04 14 Topic 1 0 76987 1123 12           Huuhtele laite korkeintaan 60-asteisella vedellä.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-19T08:07:35 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 36911e725fa74facbedf28e922497dfc 77006 true true true false 13 1471667 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-19T08:07:35 14 Topic 1 0 77006 1123 13           N'utilisez jamais d'eau dont la température est supérieure à 60 °C pour rincer l'appareil.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-19T08:06:58 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 44f4131934964c8296b0a05d8f7938fe 77025 true true true false 15 1471615 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-19T08:06:58 14 Topic 1 0 77025 1123 15           Das Wasser zur Reinigung des Geräts darf nicht heißer als 60 °C sein.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-19T08:07:18 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 372e2484947942da998004a91ef74645 77044 true true true false 19 1471641 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-19T08:07:18 14 Topic 1 0 77044 1123 19           Non utilizzate acqua ad una temperatura superiore a 60 ° C per sciacquare l'apparecchio.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:08:52 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 42705e5a6cbf40c69d3a83826b884f91 77063 true true true false 25 1374075 Abby Kooistra 2019-06-17T13:11:08 14 Topic 1 0 77063 1123 25           Apparatet må aldri rengjøres med vann som er varmere enn 60 °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Nikhil Mukunda 2020-02-06T12:42:21 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 439e03a58db54a908c92f5616b5be08f 77082 true true true false 36 1585704 Nikhil Mukunda 2020-02-06T12:42:21 14 Topic 1 0 77082 1123 36           Använd aldrig vatten varmare än 60 °C när du rengör apparaten.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Nikhil Mukunda 2020-02-06T09:22:49 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 43bf9fad4966497d85a2763206dac31e 77101 true true true false 38 1585425 Nikhil Mukunda 2020-02-06T09:22:49 14 Topic 1 0 77101 1123 38           Cihazı yıkamak için hiçbir zaman 60 °C'den sıcak su kullanmayın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Nikhil Mukunda 2020-02-06T09:22:40 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 b9cc30b7c513445d8291c1cf28a146ba 77120 true true true false 16 1585419 Nikhil Mukunda 2020-02-06T09:22:40 14 Topic 1 0 77120 1123 16           Μην χρησιμοποιείτε ποτέ νερό σε θερμοκρασία υψηλότερη των 60 °C για να ξεπλύνετε τη συσκευή.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Peter de Wit 2020-11-12T11:54:27 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 4511947280004caab70b4d0aac605cea 77139 true true true false 20 1856721 Peter de Wit 2020-11-12T11:54:27 14 Topic 1 0 77139 1123 20           Құралды 60 °C-тан жоғары ыстық сумен шаюға болмайды.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-19T08:07:53 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 db042c80f4354ad89032eee737f2a430 77159 true true true false 30 1471692 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-19T08:07:53 14 Topic 1 0 77159 1123 30           Запрещается промывать прибор водой с температурой выше 60 °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:22:17 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 e292c745275a44ffb5887f1de70a3d61 77179 true true true false 39 1374092 Abby Kooistra 2019-06-17T13:11:13 14 Topic 1 0 77179 1123 39           Ніколи не промивайте пристрій водою, температура якої перевищує 60 °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:16:04 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 b8b88bf4415b47e2938c5d9196b146f1 77199 true true true false 4 1374053 Abby Kooistra 2019-06-17T13:11:02 14 Topic 1 0 77199 1123 4           Никога не изплаквайте уреда с вода, по-гореща от 60°C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:17:20 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 dc78aa4ba2414a4a92c6923b05c293f8 77219 true true true false 5 1374054 Abby Kooistra 2019-06-17T13:11:02 14 Topic 1 0 77219 1123 5           Nikada ne koristite vodu topliju od 60 °C za ispiranje aparata.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-06T10:26:13 Never use water hotter than 80°C to rinse the appliance 132 f48ec42d63a84400a46348c4e1fd0b39 77239 true true true false 33 1374082 Abby Kooistra 2019-06-17T13:11:10 14 Topic 1 0 77239 1123 33           Za ispiranje aparata nemojte koristiti vodu topliju od 80°C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:19:53 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 f7cdcc2275b7410aacf7a5dab3eff4da 77259 true true true false 29 1374079 Abby Kooistra 2019-06-17T13:11:09 14 Topic 1 0 77259 1123 29           Nu utilizaţi niciodată apă la o temperatură mai mare de 60 °C pentru a clăti aparatul.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Nikhil Mukunda 2020-02-06T08:38:14 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 6288d8a2cc0043f1997ed65cc5e78214 77279 true true true false 46 1585266 Nikhil Mukunda 2020-02-06T08:38:14 14 Topic 1 0 77279 1123 46           Немојте да користите вода потопла од 60 °C за плакнење на уредот.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Nikhil Mukunda 2020-02-06T08:38:24 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 6c43370779464e3c98e5b407bb8712f2 77300 true true true false 47 1585272 Nikhil Mukunda 2020-02-06T08:38:24 14 Topic 1 0 77300 1123 47           Mos përdorni asnjëherë ujë më të nxehtë se 60 °C për të shpëlarë pajisjen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:21:17 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 ac0b8c1dbe8d4096bfeec25d55150374 77320 true true true false 45 1374084 Abby Kooistra 2019-06-17T13:11:11 14 Topic 1 0 77320 1123 45           Najvišja dovoljena temperatura vode za izpiranje aparata je 60 °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:19:27 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 b7eb3cf4cc1743b1bdfdc480fdea748b 77344 true true true false 26 1374076 Abby Kooistra 2019-06-17T13:11:09 14 Topic 1 0 77344 1123 26           Nigdy nie płucz urządzenia wodą o temperaturze przekraczającej 60°C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:16:54 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 404a4b6ade26473bad4a4f105941e97a 77364 true true true false 10 1374058 Abby Kooistra 2019-06-17T13:11:03 14 Topic 1 0 77364 1123 10           Ärge kunagi kasutage seadme loputamiseks 60 °C-st kuumemat vett.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:19:03 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 c5ad61e599754da793c3914e0a61e3a7 77384 true true true false 22 1374070 Abby Kooistra 2019-06-17T13:11:07 14 Topic 1 0 77384 1123 22           Nekad neskalojiet ierīci ūdenī, kura temperatūra pārsniedz 60 °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:18:36 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 91ce5a21b6c6403b99285adf0a0382ad 77404 true true true false 23 1374071 Abby Kooistra 2019-06-17T13:11:07 14 Topic 1 0 77404 1123 23           Įrenginio niekada neskalaukite karštesniu kaip 60 °C vandeniu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:16:29 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 34694b96a3534634adde4d353b78fad0 77424 true true true false 6 1374055 Abby Kooistra 2019-06-17T13:11:02 14 Topic 1 0 77424 1123 6           K oplachování přístroje nikdy nepoužívejte vodu teplejší než 60 °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:20:44 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 489060db0c394c14a410c1ed5c822b7a 77444 true true true false 34 1374083 Abby Kooistra 2019-06-17T13:11:11 14 Topic 1 0 77444 1123 34           Na opláchnutie zariadenia nikdy nepoužívajte vodu teplejšiu ako 60 °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T14:17:45 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 ee1f3c9a617d4f28a4ee2bb0c9dfaf52 77464 true true true false 18 1374066 Abby Kooistra 2019-06-17T13:11:05 14 Topic 1 0 77464 1123 18           Soha ne használjon 60 °C-nál melegebb vizet a készülék elöblítéséhez.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-02-13T10:38:24 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 f78c5c973c804d90b5b6f5e74f4d60e6 77484 true true true false 3 1593606 Marloes de Lange 2020-02-13T10:38:24 14 Topic 1 0 77484 1123 3           Jangan menggunakan air dengan suhu di atas 60 °C untuk membilas alat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Peter de Wit 2020-11-12T11:54:05 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 702a2aa93eb842b2a9bc64ca5edec1bd 77505 true true true false 21 1856703 Peter de Wit 2020-11-12T11:54:05 14 Topic 1 0 77505 1123 21           60°C보다 뜨거운 물로 제품을 헹구지 마십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Nikhil Mukunda 2020-02-06T11:59:59 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 300647020407454d8e4acb50a47ec8c0 77526 true true true false 24 1585593 Nikhil Mukunda 2020-02-06T11:59:59 14 Topic 1 0 77526 1123 24           Jangan sekali-kali gunakan air yang lebih panas daripada 60 °C untuk membilas alat tersebut.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Nikhil Mukunda 2020-02-06T12:00:10 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 1caf22970b7a4532804eea9173df8ee6 77547 true true true false 37 1585600 Nikhil Mukunda 2020-02-06T12:00:10 14 Topic 1 0 77547 1123 37           ห้ามใช้น้ำที่มีอุณหภูมิเกิน 60 °C ล้างเครื่อง   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Peter de Wit 2020-11-11T13:29:02 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 7e2a21c1dacb4264a7d1c814e56a84ed 77568 true true true false 40 1856089 Peter de Wit 2020-11-11T13:29:02 14 Topic 1 0 77568 1123 40           Không sử dụng nước nóng quá 60 °C để rửa thiết bị.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-17T13:34:43 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 e8b3adb1028e498c890072d16fdfea98 77589 true true true false 32 1374087 Abby Kooistra 2019-06-17T13:11:12 14 Topic 1 0 77589 1123 32           切勿使用超過 60°C 的熱水沖洗產品。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-07-04T09:28:04 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 36de0c7e4b634dbf9f973b7c0d81b6d4 77610 true true true false 31 1393373 Abby Kooistra 2019-07-04T09:28:04 14 Topic 1 0 77610 1123 31           切勿使用温度高于 60°C 的热水冲洗本产品。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-04-21T06:42:25 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 30627c995e744b74b17f248c7155ffb2 77630 true true true false 28 1649616 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-04-21T06:42:25 14 Topic 1 0 77630 1123 28           Nunca lave o aparelho usando água com temperatura superior a 60 °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-04-20T07:12:13 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 23cca21ee90f4e02b75f8ce4b00cc4b2 77651 true true true false 2 1648808 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-04-20T07:12:13 14 Topic 1 0 77651 1123 2           لا تستخدم أبدًا الماء الأكثر حرارة من 60 درجة مئوية لشطف الجهاز.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-04-21T09:49:18 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 09b96ff66a03480e81b5285b16ab4f25 77672 true true true false 11 1649720 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-04-21T09:49:18 14 Topic 1 0 77672 1123 11           هرگز از آبی با حرارت بیشتر از 60 درجه سانتی گراد برای آبکشی دستگاه استفاده نکنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:17:58 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 a3c0fa762e864d7985a6f6f7deddd8fa 78134 true true true false 7 196937 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:17:58 4 Topic 1 0 78134 937 7           Skærene (knive og lamelkapper) er ikke omfattet af den internationale garanti, da de udsættes for slitage.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:15:15 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 2db165e940ae4ef0878db13ea48ebc81 78175 true true true false 11 196739 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:15:15 4 Topic 1 0 78175 937 11           تیغه های اصلاح (کاترها و محافظ ها) تحت پوشش ضمانت بین المللی نیستند زیرا باید مصرف شوند.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:18:17 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 94c8fb3981eb471baec5d6854f48527b 78198 true true true false 12 196963 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:18:17 4 Topic 1 0 78198 937 12           Kansainvälinen takuu ei koske teräyksikköjä (terät ja teräsäleiköt), koska ne kuluvat käytössä.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:15:36 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 e9ded935ef8546ea869bbc6ad3adb6be 78221 true true true false 13 196762 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:15:36 4 Topic 1 0 78221 937 13           Étant susceptibles de s'user, les têtes de rasoir (lames et grilles) ne sont pas couvertes par la garantie internationale.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:15:56 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 fd38e1cc9cef48e19020392aecee6005 78244 true true true false 15 196785 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:15:56 4 Topic 1 0 78244 937 15           Die Scherköpfe (Schermesser und Scherkörbe) unterliegen nicht den Bedingungen der internationalen Garantie, da sie einem normalen Verschleiß ausgesetzt sind.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:16:24 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 9391600ab29644a49296f26adb8af04b 78267 true true true false 19 196809 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:16:24 4 Topic 1 0 78267 937 19           Le testine di rasatura (lame e paralame) non sono coperte dalla garanzia internazionale perché sono componenti soggetti a usura.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:18:36 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 7a8e8cf5e8a7422aa42215eb6049da46 78290 true true true false 25 196989 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:18:36 4 Topic 1 0 78290 937 25           Skjærehodene (kniver og lamelltopper) dekkes ikke av vilkårene i den internasjonale garantien fordi de er slitedeler.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:18:54 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 5ad8f1a83b2b417d951245db92659ee7 78313 true true true false 36 197013 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:18:55 4 Topic 1 0 78313 937 36           Rakhuvudena (knivar och skydd) omfattas inte av de internationella garantivillkoren eftersom de utsätts för slitage.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:16:45 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 bb4eb44b47894e0fb7e05f1b5bde186d 78336 true true true false 38 196834 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:16:45 4 Topic 1 0 78336 937 38           Tıraş başlıkları (bıçaklar ve koruyucular) aşınmaya maruz kaldığından uluslararası garanti kapsamında değildir.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:17:03 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 2636f7d477d54fec857bab78125a354e 78359 true true true false 27 196857 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:17:03 4 Topic 1 0 78359 937 27           As cabeças de corte (lâminas e protecções) não estão abrangidas pelos termos da garantia internacional, uma vez que estão sujeitas a desgaste.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:17:21 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 5c1814f5013141109c342541262d25da 78382 true true true false 28 196882 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:17:21 4 Topic 1 0 78382 937 28           As cabeças de corte (cortadores e protetores) não estão cobertas pelos termos da garantia internacional por estarem sujeitas ao desgaste.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:17:40 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 f632dde822fa4c419fe15f24108bdd3a 78405 true true true false 35 196909 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:17:40 4 Topic 1 0 78405 937 35           Los cabezales de afeitado (cuchillas y protectores) no están cubiertos por las condiciones de la garantía internacional debido a que están sujetos a desgaste.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:19:16 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 fb77ded1dccf4e75b0bb90f2fa9d7951 78429 true true true false 4 197039 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:19:16 4 Topic 1 0 78429 937 4           Условията на международната гаранция не важат за бръснещите глави (ножчета и предпазители), тъй като те подлежат на амортизация.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:19:17 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 6466e06d443b4ea7876b594e1dae7ebf 78430 true true true false 4 409104 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-04-04T12:43:29 1 Topic 1 0 78430 1189 4           Максимално ниво на шума: Lc = 69 dB(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:19:39 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 16c468a5fec44774869784e6067f3037 78458 true true true false 5 197068 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:19:39 4 Topic 1 0 78458 937 5           Uvjeti međunarodnog jamstva ne pokrivaju glave za brijanje (rezače i štitnike) jer su one podložne trošenju.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:19:40 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 0ba7b6f7bab34895acaa9ad37f3e0a21 78459 true true true false 5 409103 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-04-04T12:43:17 1 Topic 1 0 78459 1189 5           Maksimalna razina buke: Lc = 69 dB(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:20:03 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 69e8d618730548bab480f03e58b0d035 78487 true true true false 33 197097 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:20:03 4 Topic 1 0 78487 937 33           Glave za brijanje (rezači i štitnici) nisu obuhvaćene uslovima međunarodne garancije jer su podložne habanju.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:20:03 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 2e310a85d98647db93f683652ea73a7d 78488 true true true false 33 409094 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-04-04T12:43:05 1 Topic 1 0 78488 1189 33           Maksimalan nivo buke: Lc = 69 dB(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:20:33 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 6beac188126c4dbd9ef095118f6075b5 78516 true true true false 29 197128 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:20:33 4 Topic 1 0 78516 937 29           Capetele de bărbierire (cuţitele şi sitele) nu sunt acoperite de garanţia internaţională, deoarece sunt considerate consumabile.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:20:34 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 2e699b09e86a4d3ba692441b387fc2eb 78517 true true true false 29 409093 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-04-04T12:42:53 1 Topic 1 0 78517 1189 29           Nivel maxim de zgomot: Lc = 69 dB(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:21:00 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 e17905e68ae347d98800e7f2d1e0edef 78545 true true true false 46 197158 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:21:00 4 Topic 1 0 78545 937 46           Главите за бричење (сечилата и штитниците) не се опфатени со условите на меѓународната гаранција затоа што се подложни на трошење.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:21:01 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 120e2ffa92e94978bb4c52cba400ac5d 78546 true true true false 46 409090 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-04-04T12:42:30 1 Topic 1 0 78546 1189 46           Максимално ниво на бучава: Lc = 69 dB(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:21:24 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 e47e084dc3f5497f810c569cbb5c5321 78574 true true true false 47 197188 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:21:24 4 Topic 1 0 78574 937 47           Kokat e makinës së rrojës (prerësit dhe mbrojtësit) nuk mbulohen nga kushtet e garancisë ndërkombëtare për shkak se ato janë pjesë të konsumueshme.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:21:24 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 345cdb13a8aa41efa70f823c7637e9d4 78575 true true true false 47 409091 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-04-04T12:42:42 1 Topic 1 0 78575 1189 47           Niveli maksimal i zhurmës: Lc = 69 dB(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:06:01 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 cb15aea6f92a453a876b663e46201cac 78603 true true true false 45 196539 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:06:01 4 Topic 1 0 78603 937 45           Mednarodna garancija ne pokriva brivnih glav (rezil in ležišč), ker se obrabljajo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:06:02 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 b238ace420ce44b7a442452ad0433061 78604 true true true false 45 409088 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-04-04T12:42:09 1 Topic 1 0 78604 1189 45           Najvišja raven hrupa: Lc = 69 dB(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:21:48 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 3523d43a4ff441d5a08d301c35c29f2b 78632 true true true false 16 197220 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:21:48 4 Topic 1 0 78632 937 16           Οι ξυριστικές κεφαλές (κόφτες και οδηγοί) δεν καλύπτονται από τους όρους της διεθνούς εγγύησης καθώς υπόκεινται σε φθορά.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:21:49 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 043749a18830408cbe6592299b44fd97 78633 true true true false 16 409089 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-04-04T12:42:20 1 Topic 1 0 78633 1189 16           Μέγιστο επίπεδο θορύβου: Lc = 69 dB(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:22:12 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 e8ec0a2d254a4051a3fa2bb066aee19e 78661 true true true false 26 197250 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:22:12 4 Topic 1 0 78661 937 26           Głowice golące (nożyki i osłonki) nie są objęte warunkami gwarancji międzynarodowej, ponieważ ulegają zużyciu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:22:12 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 3e6723873af04a4293bd46ef2baf150c 78662 true true true false 26 409087 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-04-04T12:41:58 1 Topic 1 0 78662 1189 26           Maksymalny poziom hałasu: Lc = 69 dB(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:22:33 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 5dedba02268649f7bcf8bab58aed11f9 78690 true true true false 10 197279 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:22:33 4 Topic 1 0 78690 937 10           Raseerimispeade (nii lõiketerade kui ka juhtvõrede) asendamine pole rahvusvaheliste garantiitingimustega reguleeritud, sest need on kuluvad osad.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:22:34 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 b4ce92a0c9814e6cbe66f660c1098115 78691 true true true false 10 409083 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-04-04T12:41:02 1 Topic 1 0 78691 1189 10           Maksimaalne müratase: Lc = 69 dB(A).   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:22:54 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 603ef56677f6418dbebcd5b5266e0983 78719 true true true false 22 197308 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:22:54 4 Topic 1 0 78719 937 22           Skūšanas galvas (griezēji un aizsargi) netiek nosegti ar starptautisko garantiju, jo tās nolietojās.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:22:55 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 7607166bf7604946b33a586ace7a808d 78720 true true true false 22 409082 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-04-04T12:40:51 1 Topic 1 0 78720 1189 22           Maksimālais trokšņa līmenis: Lc = 69 dB(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:23:15 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 2b71f8ac36b6493caf700eef56ac2b01 78748 true true true false 23 197337 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:23:15 4 Topic 1 0 78748 937 23           Skutimo galvutėms (skutikliams ir apsaugoms) netaikomos tarptautinės garantijos sąlygos, nes šios dalys dėvisi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:23:16 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 d5945ff1d9384c03894016b4e62bd7af 78749 true true true false 23 409080 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-04-04T12:40:39 1 Topic 1 0 78749 1189 23           Maksimalus triukšmo lygis: Lc = 69 dB(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:23:36 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 8286c0099901414798d43415dc53b44a 78777 true true true false 6 197366 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:23:36 4 Topic 1 0 78777 937 6           Na holicí hlavy (planžety a kryty) se nevztahují podmínky mezinárodní záruky, neboť podléhají opotřebení.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:23:36 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 2fa0ecd178b1492e8759a9347c0350e7 78778 true true true false 6 409078 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-04-04T12:40:16 1 Topic 1 0 78778 1189 6           Maximální hladina hluku: Lc = 69 dB(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:23:58 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 a4bb6785f0d8447188ac73316e282c92 78807 true true true false 34 197395 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:23:58 4 Topic 1 0 78807 937 34           Na holiace hlavy (rezače a zdvíhače) sa nevzťahujú podmienky medzinárodnej záruky, lebo podliehajú opotrebeniu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:23:59 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 441da6fc48964b01a62b4689c947162f 78808 true true true false 34 409079 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-04-04T12:40:28 1 Topic 1 0 78808 1189 34           Maximálna úroveň hluku: Lc = 69 dB(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:24:21 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 68fae664bd93453d9431ce7ac75116cb 78836 true true true false 18 197424 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:24:21 4 Topic 1 0 78836 937 18           A nemzetközi garanciafeltételek nem vonatkoznak a borotvafejre (körkések és sziták), mivel azok fogyóeszközök.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:24:21 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 945546a9e5a84774a8a7460bc8d5085a 78837 true true true false 18 409076 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-04-04T12:39:55 1 Topic 1 0 78837 1189 18           Maximális zajszint: Lc = 69 dB(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:24:42 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 6b93ad77e6f44b6dbd64825e40ca6028 78865 true true true false 20 197453 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:24:42 4 Topic 1 0 78865 937 20           Қыратын құрал бастары (кескіштер мен қорғауыштар) тез ескіретіндіктен, халықаралық кепілдік шарттарымен қамтылмайды.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:24:43 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 1dd2d48f12194e19b337e0466daa521c 78866 true true true false 20 409077 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-04-04T12:40:05 1 Topic 1 0 78866 1189 20           Максималды шу деңгейі: Lc = 69 дБ(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:25:05 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 b41a1931052f4b1cb77bc37d019d8a6b 78894 true true true false 30 197482 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:25:05 4 Topic 1 0 78894 937 30           Действие международной гарантии не распространяется на бритвенные головки (вращающиеся и неподвижные ножи), так как они подвержены износу.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:25:06 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 0f8e15b919b64f1986fbb2ab5d0e0cdc 78895 true true true false 30 409075 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-04-04T12:39:45 1 Topic 1 0 78895 1189 30           Максимальный уровень шума: Lc = 69 дБ(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:25:29 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 97d93f077f11488fb7205b3c0ef7e000 78923 true true true false 39 197511 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:25:29 4 Topic 1 0 78923 937 39           Умови міжнародної гарантії не поширюються на бритвені головки (леза та захисні сітки), бо вони можуть зношуватися.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:25:30 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 e865d32f7e064f34913eaeb8c469ce02 78924 true true true false 39 409074 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-04-04T12:39:34 1 Topic 1 0 78924 1189 39           Рівень шуму: Lc = 69 дБ (A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Harro DeJong 2015-10-02T11:33:30 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 30b26b2fea4f41ffa887df294dbcd99c 79183 true true true false 46 190323 Harro DeJong 2015-10-02T11:34:33 4 Topic 1 0 79183 3990 46           Секогаш исклучувајте го уредот од струја пред да го чистите под чешма.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T11:31:56 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 0c62979e26d344e68d5ad0649e3229b3 79237 true true true false 16 912087 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T11:31:56 4 Topic 1 0 79237 4100 16           Αυτό το σύμβολο δηλώνει ότι το προϊόν αυτό περιέχει ενσωματωμένη επαναφορτιζόμενη μπαταρία, η οποία δεν πρέπει να απορριφθεί μαζί με  τα συνηθισμένα οικιακά απορρίμματα (2006/66/ΕΚ). Προσκομίστε το προϊόν σας σε επίσημο σημείο συλλογής ή κέντρο επισκευών της Philips, για να αφαιρέσει την επαναφορτιζόμενη μπαταρία ένας επαγγελματίας.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Ieva Datava 2021-02-23T13:00:27 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 37e67dde285a4a43afff732336215b04 79239 true true true false 26 1968111 Ieva Datava 2021-02-23T13:00:27 14 Topic 1 0 79239 938 26   Ograniczenia gwarancji   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:08:07 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 c74784b9702f4c42ac8c3c68ed9c9b57 79288 true true true false 3 196567 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:08:07 4 Topic 1 0 79288 937 3           Kepala pencukur (unit pemotong dan pelindung) tidak tercakup oleh ketentuan garansi internasional karena tergantung pada pemakaian.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:08:28 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 fc52010a7b7e4af599dae640534500a9 79317 true true true false 21 196596 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:08:28 4 Topic 1 0 79317 937 21           쉐이빙헤드(안쪽날 및 바깥날)는 소모품이므로 보증에 해당되지 않습니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:08:50 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 c092c78d5e73497380f6dcdef4437090 79346 true true true false 24 196625 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:08:50 4 Topic 1 0 79346 937 24           Kepala pencukur (pemotong dan adangan) tidak diliputi oleh terma jaminan antarabangsa kerana ia terdedah kepada kelusuhan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:03:44 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 72fb3fe8a9c54e66ad9734e92356d08b 79375 true true true false 31 196419 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:03:44 4 Topic 1 0 79375 937 31           由于剃须刀头（刀片和网罩）属于易磨损物品，因此不在国际保修条款的涵盖范围之列。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:09:14 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 ab750c79c72e4d1cbdf2ebbc1f632337 79399 true true true false 32 196654 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:09:14 4 Topic 1 0 79399 937 32           電鬍刀刀頭 (刀具和刀網) 由於其耗損性，因此不在全球保固範圍內。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:25:54 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 0169150b88d840f4a85c7ebddc006b7b 79428 true true true false 37 197543 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:25:54 4 Topic 1 0 79428 937 37           หัวโกน (ใบมีดและฝาครอบ) ไม่อยู่ในเงื่อนไขการรับประกันทั่วโลก เนื่องจากเป็นสินค้าที่ต้องสึกหรอตามปกติเนื่องจากการใช้งาน   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:09:36 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 db41a7ab6f6d4d42b0a76adfb2d19d30 79442 true true true false 40 196683 Localizer Philips 2015-10-09T16:09:36 4 Topic 1 0 79442 937 40           Các đầu cạo (lưỡi cắt và bảo vệ) không được bảo hành theo các điều khoản bảo hành quốc tế vì chúng có thể bị mài mòn.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-14T10:04:57 E_Introduction philips 1139 465b4d20b2e94a3ea4c7a7b4a369fbdb 79797 true true true false 44 1105043 Moniek Koehoorn 2018-04-25T13:37:16 4 Topic 1 0 79797 238 44           Enhorabuena por la adquisición de este producto, y bienvenido a Philips. Para sacar el mayor partido a la asistencia que Philips le ofrece, registre el producto en  www.philips.com/welcome.    35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-08-07T12:34:38 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 4945b085679343588a1b89e85d475d14 79994 true true true false 14 1436004 Marloes de Lange 2019-08-07T12:34:38 14 Topic 1 0 79994 1123 14           N’utilisez jamais d’eau dont la température est supérieure à 60 °C pour rincer l’appareil.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-13T16:53:24 The appliance is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 59cf47b52eeb4b8d8ec3a03c72614613 79996 true true true false 14 200148 Localizer Philips 2015-10-13T16:53:24 4 Topic 1 0 79996 1188 14           L'appareil est conçu pour une tension secteur comprise entre 100 V et 240 V.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-10-13T16:53:24 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 a8e88d06f8614628a307269a5f3e91e4 79997 true true true false 14 200149 Localizer Philips 2015-10-13T16:53:24 4 Topic 1 0 79997 3990 14           Débranchez toujours l'appareil avant de le nettoyer sous le robinet.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:18:56 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 691db22efe14499e8e06e0e7b4b7ea2c 80047 true true true false 22 1174687 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:18:56 14 Topic 1 0 80047 42305 22   Piederumu pasūtīšana   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Harro DeJong 2015-10-07T17:14:57 Recycling 130 9aea0e72edb74078a3001a831ad40d48 80077 true true true false 0 205858 Harro DeJong 2015-10-26T15:02:53 6 Topic 1 0 80077 1010 47   Riciklimi   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Harro DeJong 2015-10-07T17:23:42 Recycling 130 27d266c047324cf9914d15c95bb89e04 80078 true true true false 0 201016 Janette Weishaupt 2015-10-15T11:00:00 6 Topic 1 0 80078 1010 46   Рециклирање   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-10-27T09:25:10 Warning 418 5590474d5a8b4bf083af69afc527fba4 82209 true true true false 10 372559 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:41:29 6 Topic 1 0 82209 69413 10   Hoiatus     35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-10-27T09:25:10 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 818d12f2097c44d2bcc88fabad083514 82210 true true true false 10 1584352 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:43:28 6 Topic 1 0 82210 69446 10   Ettevaatust     35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-10-27T09:25:48 Warning 418 11ddfd024f1946f4a9ed572c09acfda0 82254 true true true false 20 372561 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:41:29 6 Topic 1 0 82254 69413 20   Абайлаңыз   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-10-27T09:25:49 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 e247dbabe6bc49c5a0fc36fe91d21c40 82255 true true true false 20 1584361 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:44:20 6 Topic 1 0 82255 69446 20   Абайлаңыз   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-10-27T09:26:27 Warning 418 7633f5e5e76645fa98446274dbb459ed 82298 true true true false 22 372563 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:41:30 6 Topic 1 0 82298 69413 22   Brīdinājums     35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-10-27T09:26:28 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 3c368b12cbeb463e96fa4adf4d178b81 82299 true true true false 22 1584362 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:44:20 6 Topic 1 0 82299 69446 22   Ievērībai     35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-10-27T09:26:58 Warning 418 53d73465e9d14775b24c1d758609aaf6 82343 true true true false 23 372565 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:41:31 6 Topic 1 0 82343 69413 23   Įspėjimas     35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-10-27T09:26:58 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 1a2a7b9dbad945ba8973c7bdd3202141 82344 true true true false 23 1584363 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:44:20 6 Topic 1 0 82344 69446 23   Dėmesio!     35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-10-27T09:27:27 Warning 418 4079cdb4ad3b41e8a8de225960af8d61 82388 true true true false 26 372568 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:41:32 6 Topic 1 0 82388 69413 26   Ostrzeżenie     35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-10-27T09:27:28 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 5396b180292d48fbb0dc0ed88c3c20c8 82389 true true true false 26 1584365 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:44:21 6 Topic 1 0 82389 69446 26   Uwaga     35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-10-27T09:27:57 Warning 418 25d43aa5735f4cec8db7c47b82956459 82432 true true true false 30 372575 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:41:34 6 Topic 1 0 82432 69413 30   Предупреждение   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-10-27T09:27:57 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 40048498e8894cb9a1ca40ac0e4f6034 82433 true true true false 30 1584368 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:44:22 6 Topic 1 0 82433 69446 30   Внимание!   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-10-27T09:28:27 Warning 418 f1dc34dcf0694144b355a83ee85ab329 82477 true true true false 39 372577 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:41:35 6 Topic 1 0 82477 69413 39   Обережно   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-10-27T09:28:27 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 8b08685ed1eb4e4aa3c20d322b8677ae 82478 true true true false 39 1584375 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:44:24 6 Topic 1 0 82478 69446 39   Увага   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-10-27T09:28:56 Warning 418 d8911267fec940779febb92b64452149 82522 true true true false 18 372578 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:41:36 6 Topic 1 0 82522 69413 18   Vigyázat!     35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-10-27T09:28:56 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 bc0403416a534f39b07af2c1344b7161 82523 true true true false 18 1584358 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:44:19 6 Topic 1 0 82523 69446 18   Figyelem!     35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-10-27T09:29:26 Warning 418 2c12d3d112f146cb8cb1e7c59e2ae63e 82567 true true true false 5 372579 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:41:36 6 Topic 1 0 82567 69413 5   Upozorenje     35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-10-27T09:29:26 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 3e468a505b6f4eefab00b84f7c04ae0c 82568 true true true false 5 1584348 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:43:26 6 Topic 1 0 82568 69446 5   Oprez     35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:33:36 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 678ac2b805104c1abef93eeaef11f4e6 82608 true true true false 42 720743 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:11:06 4 Topic 1 0 82608 938 42   Restricciones de la garantía   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-10-27T09:29:56 Warning 418 e35c1ed26c664407b62f3636fb2f4957 82613 true true true false 6 372580 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:41:37 6 Topic 1 0 82613 69413 6   Varování     35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-10-27T09:29:56 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 900db04cbd4c4669bc42e14ca19eba87 82614 true true true false 6 1584349 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:43:27 6 Topic 1 0 82614 69446 6   Upozornění     35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-10-27T09:30:26 Warning 418 23d3a30162404ba6abcfa0db8251b8a0 82658 true true true false 4 372581 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:41:38 6 Topic 1 0 82658 69413 4   Предупреждение     35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-10-27T09:30:27 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 cdaa4736dd3f487b893a23891a312d3b 82659 true true true false 4 1584347 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:43:26 6 Topic 1 0 82659 69446 4   Внимание     35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-10-30T16:07:46 Warning 418 2984fc21cc384d00b939b03cc4f7a5af 82703 true true true false 33 505343 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-06-20T11:39:11 6 Topic 1 0 82703 69413 33   Upozorenje   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-10-30T16:07:46 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 052b7701781344bcaafd0fd4cf9c10c5 82704 true true true false 33 1584370 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:44:23 6 Topic 1 0 82704 69446 33   Oprez   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-10-27T09:30:55 Warning 418 dab4f3e345a84b8b94be43911a538c2c 82748 true true true false 34 372583 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:41:39 6 Topic 1 0 82748 69413 34   Varovanie     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-10-27T09:30:56 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 d2dd677540bf4efba083df7a8cbab932 82749 true true true false 34 1584371 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:44:23 6 Topic 1 0 82749 69446 34   Výstraha     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-10-27T09:31:25 Warning 418 3174fda377b74559be44609d717fa58a 82793 true true true false 45 372570 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:41:33 6 Topic 1 0 82793 69413 45   Opozorilo     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-10-27T09:31:26 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 f1606d7890bb4a9989b7ce858b96f1db 82794 true true true false 45 1584372 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:44:23 6 Topic 1 0 82794 69446 45   Pozor     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-10-27T09:24:35 Warning 418 7a9dbd98c78b4f1888c32dd505b7942f 82838 true true true false 29 372572 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:41:33 6 Topic 1 0 82838 69413 29   Avertisment     35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-10-27T09:24:36 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 7d56f08920bf436989bae1a09b60a8a6 82839 true true true false 29 1584367 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:44:22 6 Topic 1 0 82839 69446 29   Atenţie     35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Janette Weishaupt 2015-10-15T14:45:33 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the international warranty leaflet for contact details). 418 f5cf5370b27e49b9a5ae1046ed062cb7 82854 true true true false 0 1173165 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:43 7 Topic 1 0 82854 -1 1           To buy accessories or spare parts, visit  www.shop.philips.com/service or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the international warranty leaflet for contact details).  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2015-10-26T15:45:32 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 85b3c5dd1e9d4976b184a313c8130ef9 83444 true true true false 0 753068 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T17:14:19 6 Topic 1 0 83444 -1 1            Keep the supply unit dry.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2015-10-26T15:50:59 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 1a4845910ccf4405aa3c32540b4bcf80 83446 true true true false 0 747627 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-03-21T15:51:53 6 Topic 1 0 83446 83445 1               40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-26T15:47:00 P_Cleaning brush 72 8dcfc1d4d4134c428316a14009512e47 84375 true true true false 7 303114 Localizer Philips 2016-01-26T15:47:00 4 Topic 1 0 84375 1310 7           Rensebørste   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-26T15:58:28 P_Cleaning brush 72 ca33b66fb8d84a77af0efe1f4c0b9c8c 84635 true true true false 12 303568 Localizer Philips 2016-01-26T15:58:28 4 Topic 1 0 84635 1310 12           Puhdistusharja   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-26T15:49:28 P_Cleaning brush 72 28f6d8ecf904439fba456a6a67b3936c 84891 true true true false 16 303348 Localizer Philips 2016-01-26T15:49:28 4 Topic 1 0 84891 1310 16           Βουρτσάκι καθαρισμού   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-26T16:08:43 P_Cleaning brush 72 999a679560554ea1b3378934741af285 85379 true true true false 25 304264 Localizer Philips 2016-01-26T16:08:43 4 Topic 1 0 85379 1310 25           Rengjøringsbørste   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-09T14:06:56 P_Small plug 1148 e571b0c4d5724a2d854fc53a98c48820 86324 true true true false 3 219917 Localizer Philips 2015-11-09T14:06:56 4 Topic 1 0 86324 616 3           Steker kecil   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-09T14:07:18 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the worldwide guarantee leaflet for contact details). 418 a0a166a858304693ae27e438657bde38 86358 true true true false 3 1173168 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:44 7 Topic 1 0 86358 82854 3           Untuk membeli aksesori atau suku cadang, buka  www.shop.philips.com/service atau kunjungi dealer Philips terdekat. Anda juga dapat menghubungi Pusat Layanan Konsumen Philips di negara Anda (lihat informasi dalam brosur garansi di seluruh dunia untuk perincian kontak).   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-11-09T14:07:26 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 c29d62eee58e4f39b88661ae3dd9534a 86370 true true true false 3 1172948 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:45 7 Topic 1 0 86370 3371 3   Memesan aksesori   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-09T14:07:17 P_Small plug 1148 11e2c7f035b44f3c93b365eabd9d9b95 86412 true true true false 24 219951 Localizer Philips 2015-11-09T14:07:17 4 Topic 1 0 86412 616 24           Plag kecil   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-09T14:07:36 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the worldwide guarantee leaflet for contact details). 418 54a874203b9544fe8a38365c976617e9 86446 true true true false 24 1173189 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:52 7 Topic 1 0 86446 82854 24           Untuk membeli aksesori atau alat ganti, lawati  www.shop.philips.com/service atau pergi ke penjual Philips anda. Anda boleh juga menghubungi Pusat Layanan Pengguna Philips di negara anda (lihat risalah jaminan seluruh dunia untuk mendapatkan butiran hubungan).   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-11-09T14:07:42 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 114a44ad17764185a50f13ec4b618707 86458 true true true false 24 1172969 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:50 7 Topic 1 0 86458 3371 24   Memesan aksesori   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-09T14:14:17 P_Small plug 1148 452aa0f790034fb0aea3d94bc6a679d9 86501 true true true false 31 220100 Localizer Philips 2015-11-09T14:14:17 4 Topic 1 0 86501 616 31           小插头   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-09T14:14:41 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the worldwide guarantee leaflet for contact details). 418 209a725275fe49f99db639973cadfdd1 86532 true true true false 31 1173197 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:55 7 Topic 1 0 86532 82854 31           要购买附件或备件，请访问  www.shop.philips.com/service 或联系您的飞利浦经销商。 您还可以联系所在国家/地区的飞利浦客户服务中心（请参阅全球保修卡了解详细联系信息）。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-11-09T14:14:47 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 1aeb2bf653ff461a9efdb0f572eddea3 86540 true true true false 31 1172977 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:52 7 Topic 1 0 86540 3371 31   订购配件   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-09T15:44:19 P_Small plug 1148 edae99ab615945caa59903298e13219f 86593 true true true false 15 220497 Localizer Philips 2015-11-09T15:44:19 4 Topic 1 0 86593 616 15           Gerätestecker   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-09T15:45:09 P_Small plug 1148 c8a32ba43c00469cb690c1c1e47280f0 86641 true true true false 13 220592 Localizer Philips 2015-11-09T15:45:09 4 Topic 1 0 86641 616 13           Petite fiche   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-09T15:45:49 P_Small plug 1148 7dee2f2dfc8b4f69851f73f98f8ffcd8 86689 true true true false 8 220689 Localizer Philips 2015-11-09T15:45:49 4 Topic 1 0 86689 616 8           Kleine stekker   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-09T15:46:30 P_Small plug 1148 371643bdbe2f41df88fa01ee98a2439e 86737 true true true false 19 220783 Localizer Philips 2015-11-09T15:46:30 4 Topic 1 0 86737 616 19           Spinotto   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-09T15:47:13 P_Small plug 1148 00ae8ed1f17641bca26bd6a00ffb14cc 86786 true true true false 35 220885 Localizer Philips 2015-11-09T15:47:13 4 Topic 1 0 86786 616 35           Clavija pequeña   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-09T15:47:51 P_Small plug 1148 08044c80b8e34952afa7344c2d177116 86837 true true true false 27 220948 Localizer Philips 2015-11-09T15:47:51 4 Topic 1 0 86837 616 27           Ficha pequena   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-09T15:44:42 P_Small plug 1148 466a01c201564494881dcc9100f6dafe 86888 true true true false 38 220527 Localizer Philips 2015-11-09T15:44:42 4 Topic 1 0 86888 616 38           Küçük fiş   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-09T15:45:24 P_Small plug 1148 39a1f8f1944949b99e32de9e3cd0f073 86939 true true true false 26 220625 Localizer Philips 2015-11-09T15:45:24 4 Topic 1 0 86939 616 26           Mała wtyczka   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-09T15:46:06 P_Small plug 1148 7cf2fb395d7e4bac824358551fdddfde 86990 true true true false 29 220727 Localizer Philips 2015-11-09T15:46:06 4 Topic 1 0 86990 616 29           Conector mic   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-09T15:46:50 P_Small plug 1148 e653312b877a49c1a671eb05d0cc01ae 87041 true true true false 6 220829 Localizer Philips 2015-11-09T15:46:50 4 Topic 1 0 87041 616 6           Malá zástrčka   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-18T13:54:09 E_Introduction shavers 1139 fa31ac5cab7040c880dd5fbcdaa8cdab 87782 true true true false 31 225899 Localizer Philips 2015-11-18T13:54:09 4 Topic 1 0 87782 239 31           请阅读本用户手册，手册包含有关此剃须刀各种功能的信息以及一些使用技巧，让您的剃须体验更轻松更舒适。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-11-18T13:54:12 Introduction Shaving 39 9a5c9533dae5433aac52dfa85d7e6b51 87789 true true true false 31 225906 Localizer Philips 2015-11-18T13:54:12 4 Topic 1 0 87789 237 31   介绍   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-11-18T13:54:15 Important safety information 418 f3720dc80cf34d798ab7324d5628ceb3 87793 true true true false 31 375692 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-17T15:18:33 4 Topic 1 0 87793 738 31   重要安全信息   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   使用产品之前，请仔细阅读本重要信息，并妥善保管以供日后参考。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Janette Weishaupt 2019-04-09T11:39:40 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 bfafedd6b7ee47c4a1f733434dedb53c 87794 true true true false 31 1320976 Janette Weishaupt 2019-04-09T11:39:40 14 Topic 1 0 87794 28263 31   订购配件   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:43:45 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 66efba02754d4d59aac4c75442f6fcfb 88330 true true true false 12 222397 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:43:45 4 Topic 1 0 88330 83445 12                 35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:56:49 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 80118f31863e473ca5131fa1fa005eeb 88331 true true true false 12 388992 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:56:49 4 Topic 1 0 88331 83449 12               35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:43:48 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 549439d499274a65b745f738284ab980 88334 true true true false 12 222401 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:43:48 4 Topic 1 0 88334 83452 12           Virtalähde muuttaa 100–240 voltin jännitteen turvalliseksi alle 24 voltin jännitteeksi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:43:55 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 2db3c5cfc432426dba00a3a36a1c2a8e 88336 true true true false 25 222403 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:43:55 4 Topic 1 0 88336 83445 25                 35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:28:55 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 3f18b50b40d54563b9194fee899ec870 88337 true true true false 25 404521 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:28:55 4 Topic 1 0 88337 83449 25               35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:43:56 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 9ce2150a179040b499a2d86f03023ff2 88340 true true true false 25 222407 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:43:56 4 Topic 1 0 88340 83452 25           Strømadapteren omformer 100–240 V til en sikker lavspenning på under 24 V.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:44:02 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 f15a46f36bbc4f979e57d2eb062ba7b2 88342 true true true false 36 222409 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:44:02 4 Topic 1 0 88342 83445 36                 35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:42:59 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 935ced63f8064339923a5befd4ca635e 88343 true true true false 36 388142 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:42:59 4 Topic 1 0 88343 83449 36               35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:44:04 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 8b6f7fc485c0428781b0fcac3d8a2659 88346 true true true false 36 222413 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:44:04 4 Topic 1 0 88346 83452 36           Strömförsörjningsenheten omvandlar 100–240 volt till en säker låg spänning på under 24 volt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:44:10 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 5978b222166a4644835880f859d95ada 88348 true true true false 38 222415 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:44:10 4 Topic 1 0 88348 83445 38                 35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:07:59 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 be10c214fe8445c0b09c1f368c048d1f 88349 true true true false 38 378436 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:07:59 4 Topic 1 0 88349 83449 38               35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:44:12 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 d6b847df0ac9418499e2d061d7b04d9b 88352 true true true false 38 222419 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:44:12 4 Topic 1 0 88352 83452 38           Besleme ünitesi 100-240 voltu 24 volttan daha düşük bir güvenli düşük gerilim değerine çevirir.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:44:18 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 df9bf235fabd47cd890c393e17373923 88354 true true true false 16 222421 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:44:18 4 Topic 1 0 88354 83445 16                 35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:00:51 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 68b680e1f518401d965bdb8b60185041 88355 true true true false 16 373005 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:00:51 4 Topic 1 0 88355 83449 16               35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:44:20 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 d83b89f8514f4645bc6a1031d2638818 88358 true true true false 16 222425 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:44:20 4 Topic 1 0 88358 83452 16           Το τροφοδοτικό μετατρέπει τα 100-240 V σε ασφαλή χαμηλή τάση, μικρότερη των 24 V.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:44:26 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 117ebd93ebdf492f8397d7d904c84ea5 88360 true true true false 13 222427 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:44:26 4 Topic 1 0 88360 83445 13                 35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:44:52 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 60cad16f565d41a08cb147b72826a31b 88361 true true true false 13 386883 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:44:52 4 Topic 1 0 88361 83449 13               35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:44:28 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 d1480ed06eba4ed6b482117d1fe7e93f 88364 true true true false 13 222431 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:44:28 4 Topic 1 0 88364 83452 13           Le bloc d’alimentation transforme la tension de 100-240 V en une tension de sécurité de moins de 24 V.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:44:34 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 45c9e9ba186144918469a154aa406007 88366 true true true false 8 222433 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:44:34 4 Topic 1 0 88366 83445 8                 35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:34:42 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 888b2eef622e411f981970154950ab46 88367 true true true false 8 376686 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:34:42 4 Topic 1 0 88367 83449 8               35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:44:35 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 9c06606eee49421e9ebbe22d66ab01a8 88370 true true true false 8 222437 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:44:35 4 Topic 1 0 88370 83452 8           De voedingsunit zet 100-240 volt om in een veilige laagspanning van minder dan 24 volt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:44:41 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 f6d8a3dfcf164359bd4cb10003614aba 88372 true true true false 27 222439 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:44:41 4 Topic 1 0 88372 83445 27                 35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:01:44 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 8738615529834de1943a0b6c8643c27f 88373 true true true false 27 378019 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:01:44 4 Topic 1 0 88373 83449 27               35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:44:43 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 77c5e7eb74f34ad496b4a2bf06d0d52b 88376 true true true false 27 222443 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:44:43 4 Topic 1 0 88376 83452 27           A unidade de alimentação transforma 100-240 volts numa tensão segura e baixa inferior a 24 volts.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:44:49 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 043529ca13554d7c9cedf4ddc9782912 88378 true true true false 35 222445 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:44:49 4 Topic 1 0 88378 83445 35                 35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:59:57 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 8503c14639c74065af47799bf1a06738 88379 true true true false 35 384778 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:59:57 4 Topic 1 0 88379 83449 35               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:44:51 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 1791669273964853ad1b7883ab653fd0 88382 true true true false 35 222449 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:44:51 4 Topic 1 0 88382 83452 35           La fuente de alimentación transforma la corriente de 100 - 240 voltios en un bajo voltaje de seguridad inferior a 24 voltios.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:59:05 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 73ba1c5eb5c74ee58c01c6b6c1c4dfdf 88384 true true true false 15 222454 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:59:05 4 Topic 1 0 88384 83445 15                 35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:52:27 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 cb5d179fff2c4360976d373ae27cb576 88385 true true true false 15 387172 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:52:27 4 Topic 1 0 88385 83449 15               35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:59:07 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 a62f69ea69884600a0706da423847e46 88388 true true true false 15 222458 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:59:07 4 Topic 1 0 88388 83452 15           Das Netzteil wandelt Netzspannungen von 100 bis 240 Volt in eine sichere Betriebsspannung von unter 24 Volt um.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:59:12 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 52c32ede3573481fbd44e8f08230eff0 88390 true true true false 19 222460 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:59:12 4 Topic 1 0 88390 83445 19                 35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:26 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 b59b51f11f4140fbb9352e7c84db60cb 88391 true true true false 19 387429 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:26 4 Topic 1 0 88391 83449 19               35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:59:14 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 eb37ff4b1ff64279a0dbee3bd240ef42 88394 true true true false 19 222464 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:59:14 4 Topic 1 0 88394 83452 19           L'unità di alimentazione consente di trasformare la tensione a 100-240 volt in una tensione più bassa e sicura inferiore a 24 volt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:59:20 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 08cda03a9e1648b199cd9d95442bd4e5 88397 true true true false 7 222466 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:59:20 4 Topic 1 0 88397 83445 7                 35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:01 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 8994d5e52f7a4ca2a73584bdea36cced 88398 true true true false 7 388569 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:01 4 Topic 1 0 88398 83449 7               35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:59:22 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 28e96095dab8478cb148bf9ea0b843b3 88401 true true true false 7 222470 Localizer Philips 2015-11-11T10:59:22 4 Topic 1 0 88401 83452 7           Strømforsyningsenheden omformer 100-240 Volt til en lav sikkerhedsspænding under 24 Volt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:47:49 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 460d75997589479e993c64de8a3ee131 91711 true true true false 35 227618 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:47:49 4 Topic 1 0 91711 83445 35               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:47:55 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 5df344fbcc48496fab741def1f39dc56 91712 true true true false 8 227620 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:47:55 4 Topic 1 0 91712 83445 8               35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:48:01 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 ec7eb26b680c4f44bf10460e6473dde0 91713 true true true false 27 227622 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:48:01 4 Topic 1 0 91713 83445 27               35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:48:06 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 c44ca848e81a4e0fadb9bd2aa99b8571 91714 true true true false 13 227624 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:48:06 4 Topic 1 0 91714 83445 13               35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:48:11 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 1f30fdbedc994441858bdcab089097f3 91715 true true true false 15 227626 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:48:11 4 Topic 1 0 91715 83445 15               35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:48:16 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 d41c686b7c344e06b76722d2330fa7b6 91716 true true true false 19 227628 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:48:16 4 Topic 1 0 91716 83445 19               35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:48:21 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 60a724b995c64e65ad7d885269aece36 91717 true true true false 12 227630 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:48:21 4 Topic 1 0 91717 83445 12               35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:47:44 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 d1cafd66acdf429e947a8b22c9822066 91718 true true true false 25 227616 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:47:44 4 Topic 1 0 91718 83445 25               35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:48:27 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 792803181abd4848920aedb3b64c6182 91719 true true true false 7 227632 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:48:27 4 Topic 1 0 91719 83445 7               35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:48:31 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 2aadf6f6eca0499187e11e653d23c0bd 91720 true true true false 36 227634 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:48:31 4 Topic 1 0 91720 83445 36               35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:48:37 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 6b3e8fa39aeb4dd9a058ccb59d1f8166 91721 true true true false 38 227636 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:48:37 4 Topic 1 0 91721 83445 38               35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:48:41 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 494796bc136c4b3cb970249ce79d5dfa 91722 true true true false 16 227638 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:48:41 4 Topic 1 0 91722 83445 16               35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T14:03:17 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 a17964866b404ef6a8da1a9c33fbfd08 91759 true true true false 28 227790 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T14:03:17 4 Topic 1 0 91759 83445 28                 35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T14:03:17 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 a8ba846d8f204362851613744e10f11e 91760 true true true false 28 227791 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T14:03:17 4 Topic 1 0 91760 83445 28               35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:18:15 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 4f15102e48934557b4822646443d8e5c 91761 true true true false 28 378993 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:18:15 4 Topic 1 0 91761 83449 28               35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T14:03:18 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 8bf87c86490046eaa23c0d4a355f70e8 91764 true true true false 28 227795 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T14:03:18 4 Topic 1 0 91764 83452 28           A fonte de alimentação transforma a tensão de 100-240 volts em uma tensão segura, inferior a 24 volts.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:49:04 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 c04bb822bb6949c78b2bab871c7984dd 91799 true true true false 2 227673 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:49:04 4 Topic 1 0 91799 83445 2                 35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:49:05 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 4b77382e08b04ef08ab3930317402dcd 91800 true true true false 2 227674 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:49:05 4 Topic 1 0 91800 83445 2               35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:53:34 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 63bfac9c758f464183c1c3e9f20d84c9 91801 true true true false 2 377680 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:53:34 4 Topic 1 0 91801 83449 2               35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:49:06 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 24973f57ebd64af9b05b1bd1e65d38c1 91804 true true true false 2 227678 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:49:06 4 Topic 1 0 91804 83452 2           تحول وحدة التزويد بالطاقة الجهد 100-240 فولت إلى جهد منخفض وآمن بمعدل أقل من 24 فولت.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:49:32 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 a80e44475fb34cea891c38791e7e73d9 91841 true true true false 11 227715 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:49:32 4 Topic 1 0 91841 83445 11                 35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:49:32 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 b91c6b9bcdff414d95852f26dfa13059 91842 true true true false 11 227716 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:49:32 4 Topic 1 0 91842 83445 11               35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:46:03 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 19c844910b3e4b10abd298c522cf76e3 91843 true true true false 11 377304 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:46:03 4 Topic 1 0 91843 83449 11               35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:49:34 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 38efe044099f4b3d81fe033158a2ab20 91846 true true true false 11 227720 Localizer Philips 2015-11-20T13:49:34 4 Topic 1 0 91846 83452 11           واحد تأمین برق، ولتاژ 100 تا 240 ولت را به ولتاژ پایین ایمن کمتر از 24 ولت تبدیل می کند.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Harro DeJong 2015-11-12T09:20:27 Important Topic Template 4 0e7e74d9b6dc46788d0f06b19c4bffe0 91936 true true true true 0 823847 Harro DeJong 2017-06-22T10:08:05 11 Topic 1 0 91936 0 1       0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2015-11-18T10:38:39 E_Rinse the hair chamber under the tap. 361 0770a405008e45f28c6243d2e10c5b5f 92372 true true true false 0 257045 Glenna Deiman 2015-12-18T15:10:40 6 Topic 1 0 92372 -1 1           Rinse the hair chamber under the tap.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Janette Weishaupt 2021-02-24T12:22:18 Recycling 130 deafb02273864841aa84dc7277762c55 93030 true true true false 13 1968697 Janette Weishaupt 2021-02-24T12:22:18 14 Topic 1 0 93030 1010 13   Recyclage   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-07T11:35:37 P_Small plug 1148 9077919ea3844fd198098111f05d0c40 93132 true true true false 21 245335 Localizer Philips 2015-12-07T11:35:37 4 Topic 1 0 93132 616 21           전원 플러그   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-08T09:13:40 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 036b88b652dd4495b62f65fda2e61b12 95058 true true true false 6 1175030 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-08T09:13:40 14 Topic 1 0 95058 42305 6   Objednávání příslušenství   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:14:39 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 70e9810a00f24aefbfd78ac5b4a5f31e 95094 true true true false 8 1175315 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:14:39 14 Topic 1 0 95094 42305 8   Accessoires bestellen   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:18:41 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 b0c4cb9696d94281be9433107ae4ab06 95126 true true true false 13 1174678 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:18:41 14 Topic 1 0 95126 42305 13   Commande d’accessoires   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2019-12-06T08:46:34 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 03117e6971624cc390dc3f04075d2e95 95158 true true true false 15 1537185 Ieva Datava 2019-12-06T08:46:34 14 Topic 1 0 95158 42305 15   Bestellen von Zubehör   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:14:39 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 064bbd16dfd94bf4969983f067d03c80 95190 true true true false 19 1175314 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:14:39 14 Topic 1 0 95190 42305 19   Ordinazione degli accessori   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T23:15:52 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 ebf0b88d73ac485f9ccc17ed31ecbc95 95919 true true true false 32 381696 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T23:15:52 4 Topic 1 0 95919 83449 32               35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:51:40 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 fad3de08f25b4f489cbebc1d76fc2733 95926 true true true false 21 380785 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:51:40 4 Topic 1 0 95926 83449 21               35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:45 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 44adcfe905f646419eaaf08e7eb2ac6a 95930 true true true false 37 383566 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:45 4 Topic 1 0 95930 83449 37               35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T13:25:10 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 cf4b3d0b716942f7bfc2a37c8a630fca 95938 true true true false 30 374841 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T13:25:10 4 Topic 1 0 95938 83449 30               35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:58:28 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 638535f077df4a45bdaa6679b4315c09 95976 true true true false 31 381191 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:58:28 4 Topic 1 0 95976 83449 31               35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-05T14:41:00 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 79a301d4bebb49ba9e54c3af999483b9 96016 true true true false 31 1620575 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-05T14:41:00 14 Topic 1 0 96016 3360 31           确保产品已关闭并且已与电源插座断开连接。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-27T13:19:36 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 6c11b673fcdf4fcca92fdf7e18a56432 98092 true true true false 32 1061160 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-02-27T16:15:54 4 Topic 1 0 98092 83445 32                 35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-27T13:19:37 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 e785c03f9419488ab5f68be7b27cd9f1 98093 true true true false 0 238557 Localizer Philips 2015-11-27T13:19:37 5 Topic 1 0 98093 83445 32               35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-27T13:19:57 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 e8cda6582a2d43348d0643302e67e583 98099 true true true false 37 1061167 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-02-27T16:17:04 4 Topic 1 0 98099 83445 37                 35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-27T13:19:58 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 65de0b5cae314b0aae4c4398a8d2fbf4 98100 true true true false 0 238564 Localizer Philips 2015-11-27T13:19:58 5 Topic 1 0 98100 83445 37               35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-27T13:20:08 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 e9799c1a761742a0b4de3a6488973aa5 98105 true true true false 21 1061165 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-02-27T16:16:51 4 Topic 1 0 98105 83445 21                 35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-27T13:20:09 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 f8f3f67d73b9405cbee613d5878f712f 98106 true true true false 0 238571 Localizer Philips 2015-11-27T13:20:09 5 Topic 1 0 98106 83445 21               35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-27T13:26:52 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 e603b6181a9e44c5bfe396a1ca504a6b 98112 true true true false 30 1061163 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-02-27T16:16:31 4 Topic 1 0 98112 83445 30                 35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-11-27T13:26:53 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 aeadc83f038349108c35a970ab51ba1a 98113 true true true false 0 238582 Localizer Philips 2015-11-27T13:26:53 5 Topic 1 0 98113 83445 30               35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-04T12:51:11 This appliance is waterproof 217 49715f12cd914eeab5de373554b17661 98280 true true true false 14 244576 Localizer Philips 2015-12-04T12:51:11 4 Topic 1 0 98280 4369 14           Cet appareil est  étanche. Il peut être utilisé dans la baignoire et sous la douche, et peut être nettoyé sous l'eau du robinet. Pour des raisons de sécurité, l'appareil est uniquement prévu pour une utilisation sans fil.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-04T12:51:12 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 02a51d5a9c164fc1b20960c8c09238d4 98284 true true true false 14 244580 Localizer Philips 2015-12-04T12:51:12 4 Topic 1 0 98284 4368 14                 35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-04T12:51:12 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 3df77012653c4d0081a689e041315931 98285 true true true false 14 244581 Localizer Philips 2015-12-04T12:51:12 4 Topic 1 0 98285 4368 14           Cet appareil est  étanche. Il peut être utilisé dans la baignoire et sous la douche, et peut être nettoyé sous l'eau du robinet. Pour des raisons de sécurité, l'appareil est uniquement prévu pour une utilisation sans fil.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:18:59 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 0fac496bbdae4431a07faa0cb5f65145 99114 true true true false 31 1174690 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:18:59 14 Topic 1 0 99114 42305 31   订购配件   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   91936 Ieva Datava 2019-12-06T08:46:25 Warning (heading only - 3mm) 418 01563f3a07e0469895a48bfcf5ae02f1 99189 true true true false 15 1537126 Ieva Datava 2019-12-06T08:46:25 14 Topic 1 0 99189 69413 15   Vorsicht     35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-12-13T21:49:58 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 991c908e361a43ab87baa21a03a20dac 99190 true true true false 15 1584355 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:44:18 6 Topic 1 0 99190 69446 15   Achtung     35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-12-13T21:50:49 Warning 418 350167e219d5488fbe663d2043d27b70 99249 true true true false 13 372602 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:41:48 6 Topic 1 0 99249 69413 13   Avertissement     35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-12-13T21:50:50 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 52a8a8a82fe54a25b6fcc7912c891ee8 99250 true true true false 13 1584354 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:44:18 6 Topic 1 0 99250 69446 13   Attention     35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-12-13T21:51:35 Warning 418 ce139190a3a6411fa893bd032e2d946b 99309 true true true false 8 372604 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:41:49 6 Topic 1 0 99309 69413 8   Waarschuwing     35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-12-13T21:51:35 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 b6d80e095cb743d091ecc220c3749d4a 99310 true true true false 8 1584351 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:43:27 6 Topic 1 0 99310 69446 8   Let op     35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-12-13T21:52:21 Warning 418 90ef229d66894a6ea6e1775e07bc3c73 99369 true true true false 19 372592 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:41:45 6 Topic 1 0 99369 69413 19   Avvertenza     35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-12-13T21:52:22 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 97dcdd3335424b9c987897d477291f5b 99370 true true true false 19 1584359 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:44:19 6 Topic 1 0 99370 69446 19   Attenzione     35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-12-13T21:53:13 Warning 418 d8f5c8be4c9b47bd968834c896c1e7f9 99429 true true true false 35 372595 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:41:46 6 Topic 1 0 99429 69413 35   Advertencia     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-12-13T21:53:13 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 432e5bbb27464327aa1ae33d16b77e8f 99430 true true true false 35 1584373 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:44:24 6 Topic 1 0 99430 69446 35   Precaución     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-12-13T21:54:07 Warning 418 f923505580ef49f0bd235f097f36933a 99490 true true true false 27 372597 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:41:47 6 Topic 1 0 99490 69413 27   Aviso     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-12-13T21:54:07 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 3cb8db8d0c5e44b5ba81553a27968186 99491 true true true false 27 1584366 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:44:21 6 Topic 1 0 99491 69446 27   Cuidado     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-12-13T21:50:39 Warning 418 6179ac382c734c63998eb011fe835dcc 99550 true true true false 38 564892 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-27T09:55:34 6 Topic 1 0 99550 69413 38   Uyarı     35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-12-13T21:50:40 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 28572ebddc65405da0cef5349898e900 99551 true true true false 38 1584374 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:44:24 6 Topic 1 0 99551 69446 38   Dikkat     35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-12-13T21:51:26 Warning 418 7b341dcf778e47deb9b638d362291ce3 99609 true true true false 16 372585 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:41:41 6 Topic 1 0 99609 69413 16   Προειδοποίηση     35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-12-13T21:51:26 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 f685af46ce464e0caef08726409d26c0 99610 true true true false 16 1584356 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:44:18 6 Topic 1 0 99610 69446 16   Προσοχή     35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-12-13T21:52:13 Warning 418 7f748dbf9fe743e5a529af5efe7b2ee1 99669 true true true false 36 372586 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:41:42 6 Topic 1 0 99669 69413 36   Varning     35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Ieva Datava 2019-05-02T12:28:26 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 a6b0eff3b9134f29a9b667cc19d517b3 99670 true true true false 36 1584378 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:44:49 6 Topic 1 0 99670 69446 36   Varning     35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-12-13T21:53:06 Warning 418 56cada69586841a0ade1cb2530a31aeb 99729 true true true false 12 372587 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:41:43 6 Topic 1 0 99729 69413 12   Varoitus     35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-12-13T21:53:07 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 b74a42991b1e4bfd8ce4f77f168061d4 99730 true true true false 12 1584353 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:44:17 6 Topic 1 0 99730 69446 12   Varoitus     35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-12-13T21:54:06 Warning 418 e4ac6f26c0154ff6b12a805eaeaa5c6b 99789 true true true false 25 372590 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:41:44 6 Topic 1 0 99789 69413 25   Advarsel     35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-12-13T21:54:07 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 770b82c43e864d5ca1930611bd9cdf5c 99790 true true true false 25 1584364 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:44:21 6 Topic 1 0 99790 69446 25   Forsiktig     35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-12-13T21:54:51 Warning 418 75f99370cdf2430ea2a427b161172869 99849 true true true false 7 372584 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:41:40 6 Topic 1 0 99849 69413 7   Advarsel     35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2015-12-13T21:54:52 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 fea1eabd0977469a8251db74c1ed0f2e 99850 true true true false 7 1584350 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:43:27 6 Topic 1 0 99850 69446 7   Forsigtig     35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T13:35:42 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 81e20be512604d34bfef8a3675114487 99966 true true true false 30 250296 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T13:35:42 4 Topic 1 0 99966 83444 30            Избегайте попадания жидкости на блок питания.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T13:36:10 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 158e00855b5c47d684d5475a0836dbfc 99976 true true true false 13 250303 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T13:36:10 4 Topic 1 0 99976 83444 13            Gardez le bloc d’alimentation au sec.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T13:36:31 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 b15f8b7c02b24fc08c6c36271efcb101 99982 true true true false 8 250311 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T13:36:31 4 Topic 1 0 99982 83444 8            Houd de voedingsunit droog.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T13:36:54 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 94db927c3d634b1a8ae4c19f88fddc66 99988 true true true false 15 250322 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T13:36:54 4 Topic 1 0 99988 83444 15            Halten Sie das Netzteil trocken.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T13:37:57 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 1631680adb7b43a2a3c82ce0fe8374b9 99996 true true true false 32 250329 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T13:37:57 4 Topic 1 0 99996 83444 32            電源供應裝置請保持乾燥。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T13:38:17 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 561b272f9379407099d151118509a7f6 100002 true true true false 2 250337 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T13:38:17 4 Topic 1 0 100002 83444 2            حافظ على إبقاء وحدة التزويد بالطاقة جافة.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T13:38:33 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 719f381374b9457ca325777eeeb13411 100008 true true true false 21 250344 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T13:38:33 4 Topic 1 0 100008 83444 21            전원 공급 장치를 건조한 상태로 보관하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T13:38:41 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 323290aafd0f4e8fbbc99c1d8dad0cfd 100014 true true true false 37 250350 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T13:38:41 4 Topic 1 0 100014 83444 37            เก็บชุดอุปกรณ์ไว้ในที่แห้ง   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T13:35:13 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 44c30bb6465846d1a96f42323e4a9ab8 100026 true true true false 20 250284 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T13:35:13 4 Topic 1 0 100026 83444 20            Қуат құрылғысын құрғақ ұстаңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T13:35:14 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 7245be3955d5429ebacebb5fb5b69fc5 100028 true true true false 20 250286 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T13:35:14 4 Topic 1 0 100028 83445 20                 35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T13:35:14 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 f6964d9a81ae4147a9008553161c7797 100029 true true true false 20 250287 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T13:35:14 4 Topic 1 0 100029 83445 20               35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T13:05:00 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 9fdd288ddc104bb0a96fa84d346db0e8 100030 true true true false 20 374742 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T13:05:00 4 Topic 1 0 100030 83449 20               35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T13:35:16 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 f0fd0b91426d4d4ab3edfcd36827e460 100035 true true true false 20 250293 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T13:35:16 4 Topic 1 0 100035 83452 20           Қуат құрылғысы 100–240 вольтті 24 вольттен төмен қауіпсіз вольтажға алмастырады.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T14:29:31 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 20fd89b6102e46d7900ec7810f130990 100202 true true true false 28 250467 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T14:29:31 4 Topic 1 0 100202 83444 28            Mantenha a fonte de alimentação seca.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T14:29:45 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 54e1e01ae0f9471db792a901f53b93bf 100207 true true true false 11 250473 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T14:29:45 4 Topic 1 0 100207 83444 11            واحد تأمین را خشک نگه دارید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T14:31:34 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 62e2836252fa4fdfa83837840b45d4e6 100313 true true true false 14 250583 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T14:31:34 4 Topic 1 0 100313 83444 14            Gardez le bloc d’alimentation au sec.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T09:43:21 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 586e0ed7a94040cb9478f39c80119cb7 100314 true true true false 14 637467 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T09:43:21 4 Topic 1 0 100314 83445 14                 35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T14:31:35 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 9521c9560c1b41b0941f6d586697e1e5 100315 true true true false 14 250585 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T14:31:35 4 Topic 1 0 100315 83445 14               35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T14:31:36 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 47f55d11f0854eaa8d6dc4799835db8f 100316 true true true false 14 343062 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T12:52:53 5 Topic 1 0 100316 83449 14           Le bloc d’alimentation contient un transformateur. Pour éviter tout risque d’accident, ne coupez pas la fiche du bloc d’alimentation pour la remplacer par une autre.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T14:31:38 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 4590b104ca004531829c4cc648a77df6 100318 true true true false 14 250588 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T14:31:38 4 Topic 1 0 100318 83452 14           Le bloc d’alimentation transforme la tension de 100-240 volts en tension plus faible et plus sécuritaire de 24 volts.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T13:41:11 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 f18a862d5e0b4f0bb1ab782bb1168c79 100474 true true true false 31 250361 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T13:41:11 4 Topic 1 0 100474 83444 31            保持电源部件干燥。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Gerderike Leemburg 2015-09-02T15:14:52 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 65370ec47dfb48c3b9f8366dfc017773 69448 true true true false 0 157023 Gerderike Leemburg 2015-09-02T15:25:18 6 Topic 1 0 69448 -1 1   Cleaning and maintenance   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false    0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   91936 Gerderike Leemburg 2015-09-02T12:17:10 Warning (heading only - 3mm) 418 5ee4b9c7da1c44129af53e896edcde9e 69413 true true true false 0 372615 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:43:16 6 Topic 1 0 69413 -1 1   Warning    0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Gerderike Leemburg 2015-09-02T14:54:24 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 1eacb7312d1b4f2da2706688f8caddc1 69446 true true true false 0 373517 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T13:25:55 6 Topic 1 0 69446 -1 1   Caution    0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2015-09-23T16:53:18 04277 346 e83c0a29ff1e411586eea011dff057e2 76170 true true true false 0 267589 Glenna Deiman 2015-12-23T15:21:38 11 Topic 1 0 76170 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   1060 Marloes de Lange 2018-08-31T06:36:02 Last page with 12NC and Chinese (recycled paper and all rights reserved)  7 04e4220aac4d4ccb90ad83bf8c2784b5 78046 false true false false 0 1185523 Marloes de Lange 2018-08-31T06:36:02 11 Topic 1 0 78046 -1 1           © <USR_YR> <USR_PH_LNG> All rights reserved 保留所有权利 <USR_12NC> (<SYS_SDATE>)  > 75% 循环再造纸 保留备用   0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2015-10-26T15:47:23 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 a66131cc0f13481784b26c82e641a51b 83445 true true true false 0 636283 Glenna Deiman 2016-10-26T13:16:42 6 Topic 1 0 83445 -1 1                0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2015-09-25T13:26:46 This symbol means: Forbidden to clean under a running tap. 745 79d4ddf3d25a4939a49691ebd855042c 76712 true true true false 0 500532 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-06-15T11:33:43 6 Topic 1 0 76712 -1 1           This symbol means: Forbidden to clean under a running  tap.   41 VC_RegionCountry China 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2015-10-26T15:57:35 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 0f5a4ec214fe421b9f303e90622e06de 83449 true true true false 0 373801 Glenna Deiman 2016-03-15T13:54:42 6 Topic 1 0 83449 -1 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2015-09-25T13:27:36 This symbol means: Suitable to be used in the shower. It is allowed to use this appliance close to a bathtub, 745 c44e15a7d74c4245aabd48079a105ff5 76713 true true true false 0 500536 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-06-15T11:34:14 6 Topic 1 0 76713 -1 1           This symbol means: Suitable to be used in the  shower. It is allowed to use this appliance close to a bathtub, shower or other containers filled with water.   41 VC_RegionCountry China 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2015-10-26T16:01:46 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 4e04de71bb464acabccfa9c37e2af5d9 83452 true true true false 0 373818 Glenna Deiman 2016-03-15T13:54:50 6 Topic 1 0 83452 -1 1           The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2015-12-03T15:46:25 04702 532 dc754ef456d149e7925b80414c00f09a 100346 true true true false 0 244373 Glenna Deiman 2015-12-04T10:00:47 11 Topic 1 0 100346 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2015-12-03T15:46:24 04703 532 173dc0ddd3ea4544afaee0b17459da2e 100345 true true true false 0 244374 Glenna Deiman 2015-12-04T10:00:47 11 Topic 1 0 100345 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2015-12-03T15:46:23 04704 532 3915e85bd71b4be1b1c7c6e6663d92f7 100344 true true true false 0 244375 Glenna Deiman 2015-12-04T10:00:48 11 Topic 1 0 100344 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2015-12-03T15:46:31 04707 532 df8736958cee49708636b96f248b0609 100348 true true true false 0 244389 Glenna Deiman 2015-12-04T10:00:55 11 Topic 1 0 100348 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   97 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-20T10:47:23 Recycling ROW rechargeable nonremovable batteries - Editie 5 114 c86d1909e3d046cc96f43fdd300251ef 118321 true true true false 0 940687 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-11-13T15:59:47 6 Book 1 0 118321 120217 1          41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true  Recycling ROW    ..\Templates\Word Templates\Philips_Internal.dot   1  Environment  0 Recycling ROW 0   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\cbook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\close.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.js  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\docsstylesheet.css  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\heading.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\minus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\obook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\plus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\separator.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\space.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_index.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_toc.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tail.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\toolbar_bg.jpg  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\topic.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\wiztopbar.jpg 12   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\html_frameset.htm  Recycling ROW 
   999 Glenna Deiman 2015-12-10T15:41:44 04737 63 ac212e9c440d402492a27ff3b34dfe28 101784 true true true false 0 299098 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-25T10:49:48 6 File 1 0 101784 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Maike Timmerman 2016-01-21T16:23:30 06251 552 eb4aa57f9c8c419c9d5af66f74f28329 119113 true true true false 0 330955 Maike Timmerman 2016-02-16T10:20:44 11 File 1 0 119113 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-22T14:31:36 06334 594 08a065b8d1eb40c9a0f6179b7aaaf68f 119422 true true true false 0 338449 Glenna Deiman 2016-02-19T15:51:36 6 File 1 0 119422 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-22T14:34:12 06318 594 f101930f7306416ba3f951b9125064d9 119425 true true true false 0 1338023 Abby Kooistra 2019-05-02T11:40:56 11 File 1 0 119425 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-22T14:36:04 06322 594 65b37551f9e54d2a9a2f3ada5886dae1 119428 true true true false 0 1338191 Abby Kooistra 2019-05-03T07:00:11 11 File 1 0 119428 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-22T14:36:44 06338 594 4b4235a713ac458cb4a7c987157f262a 119429 true true true false 0 338453 Glenna Deiman 2016-02-19T15:51:39 6 File 1 0 119429 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-22T14:40:39 06342 594 297df4e99b654497a105881d406d1d97 119433 true true true false 0 338457 Glenna Deiman 2016-02-19T15:51:43 6 File 1 0 119433 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-22T14:42:43 06343 594 a777ece5aae44378a78b0c4f3a9117e9 119434 true true true false 0 1393334 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-07-04T08:49:34 11 File 1 0 119434 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-28T14:20:19 06351 594 fc6a2267da17468b96cb2d9706b6c7cf 120197 true true true false 0 338460 Glenna Deiman 2016-02-19T15:51:45 6 File 1 0 120197 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Maike Timmerman 2016-02-01T15:00:38 17122 300 b498e24dcd9641a9880feb24a02ebd6a 123507 true true true false 0 449663 Glenna Deiman 2016-05-02T10:13:37 11 File 1 0 123507 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Maike Timmerman 2016-02-01T15:21:47 17131 300 eaf5dd043a044d08b0651108a11284e6 123521 true true true false 0 760200 Glenna Deiman 2017-03-28T13:30:43 11 File 1 0 123521 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Maike Timmerman 2016-02-01T15:23:29 17132 300 1374b7cab38e46fe98c3dc2d61d556f8 123523 true true true false 0 760201 Glenna Deiman 2017-03-28T13:30:44 11 File 1 0 123523 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Maike Timmerman 2016-02-01T15:24:12 17133 300 3b2498707ef04f2698c282b034e591f0 123524 true true true false 0 760202 Glenna Deiman 2017-03-28T13:30:45 11 File 1 0 123524 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Maike Timmerman 2016-02-01T15:24:44 17134 300 a684609db0be4d8b8af35f97113ad4ed 123525 true true true false 0 1364980 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-06-11T07:31:06 11 File 1 0 123525 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Glenna Deiman 2016-02-05T10:52:08 06390 351 728b955988834cb18020c983f7a99ce4 124489 true true true false 0 486576 Glenna Deiman 2016-06-03T13:10:02 11 File 1 0 124489 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Maike Timmerman 2016-02-11T15:18:09 17186 300 a08cfc3a584641579388dc7d06922a54 125589 true true true false 0 1364986 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-06-11T07:34:00 11 File 1 0 125589 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Maike Timmerman 2016-02-11T15:19:42 17187 300 ab1bc1cf9970424f93fc9f1699a33fd3 125590 true true true false 0 1364988 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-06-11T07:34:44 11 File 1 0 125590 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Maike Timmerman 2016-02-11T15:20:10 17188 300 d6537a556bfb4154836296d4cabec3a0 125591 true true true false 0 1364990 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-06-11T07:35:34 11 File 1 0 125591 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Maike Timmerman 2016-02-11T15:20:44 17189 300 678ac2f6e03943fead331cd764b28583 125592 true true true false 0 1364992 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-06-11T07:36:43 11 File 1 0 125592 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:30:54 Jump Template 4 980fca21a0034e3bb49606047a88df6d 108109 true true true true 17 1859490 Ieva Datava 2020-11-19T07:19:59 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 108109 99 17   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true true 2 false   ראו את  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:30:55 Figure Reference Template 4 c7b2830c3178494380f225b1279d46ce 108111 true true true true 17 398437 Harro DeJong 2016-03-29T12:01:05 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 108111 3444 17   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true true 1 false איור    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-01-06T15:37:45 Jump Template 4 d4eb1f19d7b64a85bd9a58c72571fe9c 116125 true true true true 49 1757146 Ieva Datava 2020-08-09T09:12:16 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 116125 99 49   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true true 2 false   pogledajte  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-01-06T15:37:46 Figure Reference Template 4 f49bef80e1d84ebb9fc89b9d8fa5e508 116126 true true true true 49 1757149 Ieva Datava 2020-08-09T09:12:44 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 116126 3444 49   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true true 1 false sl.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   99 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-21T16:02:28 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 574 cc2d8538d780415ea9582d569bdc505a 119102 true true true false 0 1310750 Abby Kooistra 2019-03-25T13:22:28 11 Hypertext-Link 1 0 119102 0 1    42305  268713 false  true 2 false   see  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   99 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-22T14:43:33 Ordering accessories 594 f239faca8be64799af93723a17edd3e3 119435 true true true false 0 298271 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-22T14:43:33 1 Hypertext-Link 1 0 119435 0 1    3371 false  true 2 false   see  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   3444 Glenna Deiman 2016-02-01T15:28:01 04687 606 a363337bf3bb4bf9b112b884f0209645 123528 true true true false 0 1713876 Peter de Wit 2020-07-16T11:54:51 11 Hypertext-Link 1 0 123528 0 1    119743  123605  124303  517754 false  true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   3444 Glenna Deiman 2016-02-02T10:47:23 04631 606 2ffe7b88d48841739cf96c0c22e0dafb 123693 true true true false 0 1110731 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-03T09:59:17 11 Hypertext-Link 1 0 123693 0 1    119770  364512  50602 false  true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   3444 Glenna Deiman 2016-02-02T10:48:24 04632 606 a9aaf361e1034472b9911a6190133067 123694 true true true false 0 1267991 Abby Kooistra 2018-12-20T13:34:36 11 Hypertext-Link 1 0 123694 0 1    119768  50604 false  true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   3444 Glenna Deiman 2016-02-02T11:08:01 04122 606 7f3ff27556b8443a8e023b3247e05bf4 123704 true true true false 0 1110724 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-03T09:59:16 11 Hypertext-Link 1 0 123704 0 1    119772  179433 false  true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   3444 Glenna Deiman 2016-02-02T12:07:07 04643 606 a5a720d54b46484dbf87a575e4e6e561 123716 true true true false 0 1267992 Abby Kooistra 2018-12-20T13:34:36 11 Hypertext-Link 1 0 123716 0 1    119776  352965 false  true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   3444 Glenna Deiman 2016-02-02T12:07:54 04636 606 8ca5beed202e41f5b3636b0e80014f41 123717 true true true false 0 1110732 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-03T09:59:18 11 Hypertext-Link 1 0 123717 0 1    119775  352959  363666 false  true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   3444 Glenna Deiman 2016-02-02T12:11:07 04638 606 434a3467044b450e919ca7ceaaa41dd9 123721 true true true false 0 1292711 Abby Kooistra 2019-02-21T08:04:02 11 Hypertext-Link 1 0 123721 0 1    119778 false  true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   3444 Glenna Deiman 2016-02-02T12:11:51 04647 606 5d1c0f7479d2494ba0e35a74f00855cb 123723 true true true false 0 1292712 Abby Kooistra 2019-02-21T08:04:02 11 Hypertext-Link 1 0 123723 0 1    325925  363662  325910 false  true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   3444 Glenna Deiman 2016-02-02T12:12:37 04644 606 72a8282d7898440995086329f76c9a1a 123724 true true true false 0 1267993 Abby Kooistra 2018-12-20T13:34:36 11 Hypertext-Link 1 0 123724 0 1    119779 false  true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   3444 Glenna Deiman 2016-02-05T10:49:56 17134 351 5e5e08b2949c4a1c9d823f06becef715 124486 true true true false 0 1110740 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-03T09:59:19 11 Hypertext-Link 1 0 124486 0 1    119729  124315  118372  50587 false  true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   3444 Glenna Deiman 2016-02-05T10:55:39 06390 351 bab34ac5184744c19d908aca23daed90 124492 true true true false 0 1110739 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-03T09:59:19 11 Hypertext-Link 1 0 124492 0 1    124336  119767  76170 false  true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   99 Glenna Deiman 2016-02-08T16:39:22 Charging 594 a5a65775a33c482fb8d48269ab930bac 124890 true true true false 0 1268015 Abby Kooistra 2018-12-20T13:34:40 11 Hypertext-Link 1 0 124890 0 1    120199 false  true 2 false   see  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   99 Glenna Deiman 2016-02-08T16:39:42 Replacement 594 b2f9c1fc09334c9aa73da3e681f6c165 124891 true true true false 0 1901800 Marloes de Lange 2021-01-19T14:35:52 11 Hypertext-Link 1 0 124891 0 1    117704  444731 false  true 2 false   see  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   3444 Glenna Deiman 2016-02-12T14:36:11 04606 606 167f719468184273a72b96861814d767 126123 true true true false 0 1616087 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-02T14:09:39 11 Hypertext-Link 1 0 126123 0 1    119731  100346  234406  242523  327985  486623 false  true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   3444 Glenna Deiman 2016-02-12T14:36:45 04607 606 5dee2adf1db54b9292921dd1820c2e8b 126124 true true true false 0 1110729 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-03T09:59:17 11 Hypertext-Link 1 0 126124 0 1    119730  124313  100345  234407  327997 false  true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   3444 Glenna Deiman 2016-02-12T14:37:22 04608 606 c352f80968e24c1685d59100b99a4fd2 126125 true true true false 0 1110730 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-03T09:59:17 11 Hypertext-Link 1 0 126125 0 1    119729  124315  234036  242522  327996 false  true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   3444 Glenna Deiman 2016-02-12T14:37:55 04605 606 491f32d0b8ec4d1f8043c612482de652 126126 true true true false 0 1616086 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-02T14:09:39 11 Hypertext-Link 1 0 126126 0 1    119732  124311  100344  50585  234033  242521  327995  486631  488296 false  true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:24:21 E_Introduction shavers 1139 0fd42ef9f5924f94af44f945e751eaed 100556 true true true false 38 250731 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:24:21 4 Topic 1 0 100556 239 38           Lütfen bu kullanım kılavuzunu okuyun. Kılavuzda tıraş makinesinin özellikleri hakkında bilgi ve tıraş olmayı daha kolay ve daha eğlenceli hale getirmek için ipuçları bulunmaktadır.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:07:10 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 572ce3da1207486d8e9c87ceeef7941a 100558 true true true false 38 378377 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:07:10 4 Topic 1 0 100558 1463 38           Tıraş ünitesinin  cildinizde kolayca kaymasını sağlamak için tıraş ünitesini  musluk suyu ile yıkayın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:24:24 E_Dry your face 40 c91fc6090329443c89628bff38b4fa47 100559 true true true false 38 250734 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:24:24 4 Topic 1 0 100559 1464 38           Yüzünüzü kurulayın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:44:26 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 6aebb4be39504b15a2b7437706dee72d 100562 true true true false 38 1012061 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:44:26 4 Topic 1 0 100562 1704 38           Tüm tüyleri yakalamak için tıraş başlıkların dairesel hareketlerle farklı  yönlerde hareket ettirin. Daha yakın ve rahat bir tıraş için hafif baskı uygulayın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:24:29 Introduction Shaving 39 0047e73d65f54aebbfe49c4d89ef2e05 100565 true true true false 38 250740 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:24:29 4 Topic 1 0 100565 237 38   Giriş   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:30 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 f9ab00d4b0db49089049f95550002e33 100566 true true true false 38 1175343 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:30 14 Topic 1 0 100566 42305 38   Aksesuarların sipariş edilmesi   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:24:31 Recycling 130 6031d2252a57459789b817be373101cf 100567 true true true false 38 250742 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:24:31 4 Topic 1 0 100567 1010 38   Geri dönüşüm   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:24:34 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 862dba17763a4845a18f8d01b7eea98f 100572 true true true false 38 250747 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:24:34 4 Topic 1 0 100572 83444 38            Güç kaynağı ünitesini kuru tutun.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:25:02 E_Introduction shavers 1139 39184099c8a7472ebf32cf6da9387590 100594 true true true false 32 250770 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:25:02 4 Topic 1 0 100594 239 32           請閱讀本使用手冊，其中內容不僅說明本電鬍刀的功能，也提供一些秘訣，幫助您享受更加輕鬆、愉快的刮鬍過程。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T23:15:50 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 0d772171670e4dc09dacb9f47b885bfd 100596 true true true false 32 381690 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T23:15:50 4 Topic 1 0 100596 1463 32           將電鬍刀組放在 水龍頭下沖洗，以確保電鬍刀組能在 皮膚上平順移動。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:25:05 E_Dry your face 40 e65fcdb0e9c84030bf746d58cac29843 100597 true true true false 32 250773 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:25:05 4 Topic 1 0 100597 1464 32           將臉部擦乾。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-08T07:55:04 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 ff107d42b3484bfa9ab404fb92a23cc0 100600 true true true false 32 1113889 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-08T07:55:04 14 Topic 1 0 100600 1704 32           將電鬍刀刀頭在皮膚上以畫圓方式移動，以清除所有不同 方向生長的毛髮。 請務必讓每個電鬍刀刀頭與皮膚完全接觸。 稍微下壓，享受服貼舒適的刮鬍體驗。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:25:09 Introduction Shaving 39 784d43004a42451cad6cad35f5d11ff8 100603 true true true false 32 250779 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:25:09 4 Topic 1 0 100603 237 32   簡介   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:25:35 E_Introduction shavers 1139 aefbb0f0a7924ce7bb553f239da32e8e 100625 true true true false 11 250802 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:25:35 4 Topic 1 0 100625 239 11           لطفاً این دفترچه راهنما را مطالعه نمایید، این دفترچه شامل اطلاعاتی درباره ویژگی های این دستگاه اصلاح است و همینطور شامل نکاتی است که کمک می کند اصلاحی راحت تر و لذت بخش تر داشته باشید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:44:11 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 34e49a0d4aae4362bb52eacf2f16c570 100627 true true true false 11 377185 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:44:11 4 Topic 1 0 100627 1463 11           دستگاه اصلاح را زیر  شیر آب بشویید و مطمئن شوید که دستگاه اصلاح به نرمی روی  پوست حرکت کند.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:25:37 E_Dry your face 40 b40da6d9e4134f85bf901d47b2d6e359 100628 true true true false 11 250805 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:25:37 4 Topic 1 0 100628 1464 11           صورت خود را خشک کنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:42:44 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 173cb2383a444ffcb305b10eca860a2a 100631 true true true false 11 1011988 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:42:44 4 Topic 1 0 100631 1704 11           تیغههای اصلاح را بصورت دورانی روی پوست خود حرکت دهید تا تمامی موهای رشد کرده در  جهات مختلف اصلاح شوند. برای اصلاح دقیقتر و راحتتر، حین اصلاح فشار مختصری وارد کنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:25:41 Introduction Shaving 39 ac6c1943786b422ab6b403332e97236a 100634 true true true false 11 250811 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:25:41 4 Topic 1 0 100634 237 11   معرفی   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:14:24 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 e89caf84dd164322b838f987cc996c0e 100635 true true true false 11 1175304 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:14:24 14 Topic 1 0 100635 42305 11   سفارش لوازم جانبی   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:26:09 E_Introduction shavers 1139 d1063ab16c6f489cb0a2ed3a0a91e940 100660 true true true false 24 250839 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:26:09 4 Topic 1 0 100660 239 24           Sila baca manual pengguna ini, kerana ia mengandungi maklumat berkenaan ciri-ciri pencukur ini serta beberapa petua untuk membuatkan pencukuran lebih mudah dan lebih menyeronokkan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:27:21 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 8c7a2a658ef545e88ff0c0d395616cca 100662 true true true false 24 379312 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:27:21 4 Topic 1 0 100662 1463 24           Bilas unit pencukur di bawah  paip untuk memastikan unit pencukur meluncur dengan licin melalui  kulit anda.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:26:12 E_Dry your face 40 2a5e515b43ca4143903636767ad96851 100663 true true true false 24 250842 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:26:12 4 Topic 1 0 100663 1464 24           Keringkan muka anda.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-04-19T12:58:44 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 071f4fe3ce724fcab4cca140488a94fe 100666 true true true false 24 1129994 Glenna Deiman 2018-06-06T08:21:38 6 Topic 1 0 100666 1704 24           Gerakkan kepala pencukur pada kulit anda dalam gerakan membulat untuk meliputi semua rambut yang tumbuh dalam  arah berlainan. Kenakan tekanan yang lembut untuk cukuran yang rapi dan selesai.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:26:16 Introduction Shaving 39 63d6b4c147f14c8bb7ed718282e84081 100669 true true true false 24 250848 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:26:16 4 Topic 1 0 100669 237 24   Pengenalan   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:18:50 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 304c668ea15841d3bec56b27c78e23d1 100670 true true true false 24 1174684 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:18:50 14 Topic 1 0 100670 42305 24   Memesan aksesori   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:26:19 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 8c5e7d86c32746baaee1919005d23c00 100672 true true true false 24 250851 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:26:19 4 Topic 1 0 100672 83444 24            Pastikan unit bekalan sentiasa kering.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:26:21 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 125dec6230ea41c983dd7267dca4dee8 100675 true true true false 24 250854 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:26:21 4 Topic 1 0 100675 83445 24                 35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:26:22 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 8f2c37f1a5114768a116eb1b3a998722 100676 true true true false 24 250855 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:26:22 4 Topic 1 0 100676 83445 24               35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:29:19 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 f52d78dbcd3b424097803748bb27c515 100677 true true true false 24 379444 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:29:19 4 Topic 1 0 100677 83449 24               35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:26:25 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 c326a18553bd4b05b0131f6ed93f3e97 100680 true true true false 24 250859 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:26:25 4 Topic 1 0 100680 83452 24           Unit bekalan mengubah 100-240 volt kepada voltan rendah dan selamat tidak melebihi 24 volt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-08T09:13:32 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 4dabd67531bf4463bc3d522bbce49a36 100703 true true true false 2 1175027 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-08T09:13:32 14 Topic 1 0 100703 42305 2   طلب الملحقات   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:27:29 E_Introduction shavers 1139 77b52c136f8f442eb507049fca54bcf3 100726 true true true false 13 250906 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:27:29 4 Topic 1 0 100726 239 13           Veuillez lire ce mode d'emploi, qui contient des informations sur les fonctionnalités de ce rasoir, ainsi que des conseils pour un rasage plus facile et plus agréable.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:44:15 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 8118a98fc10b42cfbd071361b0b88540 100728 true true true false 13 386806 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:44:16 4 Topic 1 0 100728 1463 13           Rincez la tête de rasoir sous le  robinet afin que le rasoir puisse continuer à glisser en douceur sur votre  peau.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:27:32 E_Dry your face 40 93564323f26c4455837d8de778d134a7 100729 true true true false 13 250909 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:27:32 4 Topic 1 0 100729 1464 13           Séchez votre visage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:14:31 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 0197bb0dcac84e64853eb7644c55040d 100732 true true true false 13 1020305 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:14:31 4 Topic 1 0 100732 1704 13           Faites glisser les têtes de rasoir sur votre peau en effectuant des mouvements circulaires pour capturer tous les poils poussant dans des  directions différentes. Exercez une légère pression pour un obtenir un rasage précis et confortable.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:27:37 Introduction Shaving 39 106c5b1357ea4103b71adda102140be7 100735 true true true false 13 250915 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:27:37 4 Topic 1 0 100735 237 13   Introduction   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:28:12 E_Introduction shavers 1139 b74bb709767944e596158aa01406b06c 100758 true true true false 27 250939 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:28:12 4 Topic 1 0 100758 239 27           Leia este manual do utilizador, visto que contém informações sobre as funcionalidades desta máquina de barbear, bem como algumas sugestões para se barbear de forma mais fácil e agradável.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:00:47 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 fe1f7dbd765947cc99cc2b0b89b90254 100760 true true true false 27 377960 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:00:47 4 Topic 1 0 100760 1463 27           Enxague a unidade de corte em água  corrente para garantir que a unidade de corte desliza suavemente sobre a sua  pele.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:28:14 E_Dry your face 40 2cb98be48af740208e3eeed8d3678cd7 100761 true true true false 27 250942 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:28:14 4 Topic 1 0 100761 1464 27           Seque o rosto.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:01:27 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 df78ba062ef04b68a28c8374792f29b6 100764 true true true false 27 894185 Localizer Philips 2017-09-20T15:52:02 5 Topic 1 0 100764 1704 27           Passe as cabeças de corte sobre a pele, efetuando movimentos  circulares.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:28:18 Introduction Shaving 39 d6a60aeb8b8e41ce8b1e1e416f1a8f76 100767 true true true false 27 250948 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:28:18 4 Topic 1 0 100767 237 27   Introdução   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:28:20 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 84cb022424e14863ba57b7b1dc1eafbe 100771 true true true false 27 250952 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:28:20 4 Topic 1 0 100771 83444 27            Mantenha a unidade de alimentação seca.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:28:46 E_Introduction shavers 1139 02e91011f97941d79fba7c378dafbeaa 100793 true true true false 35 250974 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:28:46 4 Topic 1 0 100793 239 35           Lea atentamente este manual de usuario, en el cual encontrará información sobre las características de esta afeitadora, así como algunos consejos para que el afeitado le resulte más fácil y agradable.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:58:49 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 a96e3ddc63834f0e9a5a8583439a5b01 100795 true true true false 35 384716 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:58:49 4 Topic 1 0 100795 1463 35           Enjuague la unidad de afeitado bajo el  grifo para asegurarse de que se desliza suavemente sobre la  piel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:28:47 E_Dry your face 40 59436b3772834ca6b141e60068dacbe8 100796 true true true false 35 250977 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:28:47 4 Topic 1 0 100796 1464 35           Séquese la cara.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T15:39:42 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 0acb37dd09334088bc9b19b363e21af5 100799 true true true false 35 1013956 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T15:39:42 4 Topic 1 0 100799 1704 35           Desplace los cabezales de afeitado sobre la piel en movimientos circulares para atrapar todo el vello que crece en diferentes  direcciones. Asegúrese de todos los cabezales de afeitado estén totalmente en contacto con la piel. Ejerza una ligera presión para lograr un afeitado apurado y cómodo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:28:51 Introduction Shaving 39 e6d71b5e98ac48fdb1a5e103db86fd1f 100802 true true true false 35 250983 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:28:51 4 Topic 1 0 100802 237 35   Introducción   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:28:53 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 88e8704b9dc14fbfa61c5700d1aa39af 100806 true true true false 35 250987 Localizer Philips 2015-12-10T16:28:53 4 Topic 1 0 100806 83444 35            Mantenga seca la fuente de alimentación.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-17T16:54:04 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 cdcc20dae85f4da097e23cc8469bbd73 102030 true true true false 31 256500 Localizer Philips 2015-12-17T16:54:04 4 Topic 1 0 102030 83452 31           该电源部件可将 100-240 伏的电压转换为 24 伏以下的安全低电压。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-17T16:54:13 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 50fec65d86a74b61a8695e333b6dc588 102034 true true true false 32 256504 Localizer Philips 2015-12-17T16:54:13 4 Topic 1 0 102034 83452 32           電源供應裝置可以將 100-240 伏特的電壓轉換為低於 24 伏特的安全低電壓。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-17T16:54:21 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 27d204411c8647d986e937820ce7235b 102040 true true true false 30 256510 Localizer Philips 2015-12-17T16:54:21 4 Topic 1 0 102040 83452 30           Блок питания преобразует напряжение 100–240 вольт до безопасного напряжения ниже 24 вольт.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-17T16:54:28 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 aa002480325b4a6584c7773bcd289e0a 102044 true true true false 21 256514 Localizer Philips 2015-12-17T16:54:28 4 Topic 1 0 102044 83452 21           전원 공급 장치는 100-240V의 전압을 24V 미만의 안전한 저전압으로 변환해 줍니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-17T16:54:37 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 03549e6e53864d25a94b9c6becce80ce 102049 true true true false 37 256519 Localizer Philips 2015-12-17T16:54:37 4 Topic 1 0 102049 83452 37           ชุดอุปกรณ์สามารถแปลงแรงดันไฟฟ้าขนาด 100-240 โวลต์เป็นแรงดันไฟต่ำกว่า 24 โวลต์ที่มีความปลอดภัยได้   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-21T09:52:59 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 22a7a3a194f242b588ce8b4b78889741 102149 true true true false 39 258637 Localizer Philips 2015-12-21T09:52:59 4 Topic 1 0 102149 83444 39            Запобігайте потраплянню вологи на блок живлення.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-21T09:53:00 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 6157df851b664294939f8e4c9e0618f2 102150 true true true false 39 258638 Localizer Philips 2015-12-21T09:53:00 4 Topic 1 0 102150 83445 39                 35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-21T09:53:00 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 deec1c69f25b4323bd3e7a6ebf190cf4 102151 true true true false 39 258639 Localizer Philips 2015-12-21T09:53:00 4 Topic 1 0 102151 83445 39               35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T13:05:19 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 72371efe3e3041a6a2b712688859a2a7 102152 true true true false 39 374755 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T13:05:19 4 Topic 1 0 102152 83449 39               35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-21T09:53:02 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 60874f732ba845288976431661e9e219 102154 true true true false 39 258642 Localizer Philips 2015-12-21T09:53:02 4 Topic 1 0 102154 83452 39           Блок живлення перетворює напругу 100–240 В у безпечну низьку напругу менше 24 В.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-21T09:54:39 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 d95d1e17c8e74bb99453dc9849fea114 102515 true true true false 8 258646 Localizer Philips 2015-12-21T09:54:39 4 Topic 1 0 102515 102194 8           Gebruik de voedingsunit niet in of in de buurt van stopcontacten waar een elektrische luchtverfrisser in zit. Dit kan de voedingsunit onherstelbaar beschadigen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:55 E_Replace shaving heads every two years 1142 a11c71e685cd428abf6a83d39c13e206 103650 true true true false 35 1478520 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:55 14 Topic 1 0 103650 258 35           Para un rendimiento de afeitado óptimo, le aconsejamos que sustituya los cabezales de afeitado cada dos  años. Sustituya los cabezales de afeitado dañados inmediatamente. Sustituya los cabezales de afeitado siempre por  cabezales de afeitado originales Philips.    35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:58:35 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 8a304dc10f9d4bd69a6603729efcd5f1 103652 true true true false 35 384703 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:58:35 4 Topic 1 0 103652 274 35           Tenga cuidado con las tiras de la batería ya que están afiladas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:31:19 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 681500ce8b17467c8690de1c0f84aa20 103658 true true true false 35 271473 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:31:19 4 Topic 1 0 103658 503 35           Para obtener los mejores resultados, le recomendamos que recorte previamente la barba si no se ha afeitado durante 3 días o más.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:31:21 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 6fe6d7862c734f3bb1ac48351887604e 103661 true true true false 35 271476 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:31:21 4 Topic 1 0 103661 583 35           Apague el aparato.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:31:28 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 4ad27dafbb5740e7b46903a30b8fc1d3 103669 true true true false 35 271484 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:31:28 4 Topic 1 0 103669 1363 35           Cargue la afeitadora antes de utilizarla por primera vez y cuando la pantalla indique que la batería está casi vacía.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:58:47 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 a71ae9b13e104a8bb870e398e20e7fbc 103671 true true true false 35 384714 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:58:47 4 Topic 1 0 103671 1461 35           Humedézcase la  piel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:58:48 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 c240ce056908400e8c5a15eb281661a8 103672 true true true false 35 384715 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:58:48 4 Topic 1 0 103672 1462 35           Aplique espuma o gel de afeitar sobre la  piel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:31:44 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 8702676b0cfa429db1480edb0a61eb8c 103690 true true true false 35 271505 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:31:44 4 Topic 1 0 103690 1509 35           Unidad de afeitado de fácil montaje   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:31:46 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 3c5812b9c60741c2b1ba6a70e1fd37c0 103693 true true true false 35 271508 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:31:46 4 Topic 1 0 103693 1512 35           Símbolo del bloqueo para viajes   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:32:07 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 f80ffa35d1c24f26ba52fd9ae0318163 103721 true true true false 35 271536 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:32:07 4 Topic 1 0 103721 1588 35           Precaución: Tenga cuidado con el agua caliente. Compruebe siempre que el agua no esté demasiado caliente para evitar quemarse las manos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:47 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 2a92d84b36c44dc0af61759c0e26dd12 103722 true true true false 35 1768700 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:47 14 Topic 1 0 103722 1589 35           No seque nunca la unidad de afeitado con una toalla o un paño, ya que los  cabezales de afeitado podrían dañarse.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:02:33 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 1d37aeeb77b7473a98f39c392c7c9616 103723 true true true false 35 384897 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:02:33 4 Topic 1 0 103723 1590 35           Enjuague la unidad de afeitado bajo el  grifo con agua templada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:58:56 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 f18446d8ba6e4601a3e601d8cde12b77 103724 true true true false 35 384723 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:58:56 4 Topic 1 0 103724 1591 35           Tire del soporte del cabezal de afeitado desde la parte inferior de la  unidad de afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T15:39:41 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 60b49b995b5345b998f1bdf20ffb56fc 103725 true true true false 35 1013955 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T15:39:41 4 Topic 1 0 103725 1592 35           Sacuda el exceso de agua con cuidado y deje que el soporte del cabezal de afeitado se seque por completo al aire.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:58:57 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 89b9ad428dc64ae0b54b575fdd580f26 103726 true true true false 35 384724 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:58:57 4 Topic 1 0 103726 1593 35           Coloque el soporte del cabezal de afeitado en la parte inferior de la unidad de afeitado (escuchará un clic ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T09:01:07 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 23dd35d6c2444ba689746ee5893f553a 103754 true true true false 35 1088651 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T09:01:07 4 Topic 1 0 103754 1626 35           Limpie la cuchilla y el protector bajo el  grifo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T09:01:07 E_Remove the shaving heads from the shaving head holder 1142 0cc1129faf94410cbc000f976270d12d 103755 true true true false 35 1088652 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T09:01:07 4 Topic 1 0 103755 1627 35           Quite los cabezales de afeitado de su  soporte. Cada cabezal de afeitado consta de una cuchilla y su protector.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:32:34 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 774836282a8846859da045f1a98fa140 103756 true true true false 35 271571 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:32:34 4 Topic 1 0 103756 1628 35           Nota: No limpie más de una cuchilla y su protector al mismo tiempo, ya que forman conjuntos entre sí. Si coloca accidentalmente una cuchilla en el protector incorrecto, puede que tarde varias semanas en volver a obtener un rendimiento óptimo en el afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-29T13:48:19 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 87d4adb7cd9b409b8c53c17a7ef7460d 103757 true true true false 35 1035659 Localizer Philips 2018-01-29T13:48:19 4 Topic 1 0 103757 1629 35           Vuelva a poner la cuchilla en el  protector.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:32:36 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 03b70f5e910f4522808849875aa2e2f4 103758 true true true false 35 271573 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:32:36 4 Topic 1 0 103758 1630 35           Nota: Asegúrese de que las muescas de ambos lados de los cabezales de afeitado encajan perfectamente en los salientes del soporte del cabezal de afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:59:15 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 f5cc3be954e046e099c747b0558954d6 103759 true true true false 35 384740 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:59:15 4 Topic 1 0 103759 1631 35           Coloque los cabezales de afeitado en su  soporte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:59:19 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 82621f0e529a435e96bb35741c535056 103768 true true true false 35 384743 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:59:19 4 Topic 1 0 103768 1646 35           Quite los cabezales de afeitado de su  soporte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:36:33 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 75384d1dfc864bc0b1295e1bb9982a37 103772 true true true false 35 1317402 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:36:33 14 Topic 1 0 103772 1655 35           Para usar el  modo de bloqueo para viajes, mantenga pulsado el botón de encendido/apagado durante 3 segundos.    35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:32:47 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 ee66ac25981848dca44cc7d52fa23716 103775 true true true false 35 271590 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:32:47 4 Topic 1 0 103775 1658 35           Pulse el botón de encendido/apagado durante 3 segundos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:59 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 9b96fdf60d9246439b8caa2c69283289 103791 true true true false 35 1769176 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:59 14 Topic 1 0 103791 1677 35           Deseche de inmediato los  cabezales de afeitado usados para evitar que se mezclen con los nuevos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:02:36 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 8c498a4837bb4b9286f4947a8f417faf 103795 true true true false 35 384900 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:02:36 4 Topic 1 0 103795 1689 35           Enjuague el soporte del cabezal de afeitado bajo el  grifo con agua templada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:59:39 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 97e7257ccbbd4d328b69feb3aa203c1f 103797 true true true false 35 384760 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:59:39 4 Topic 1 0 103797 1708 35           Nota: Enjuague la unidad de afeitado bajo el grifo regularmente para asegurarse de que sigue deslizándose suavemente sobre la  piel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:59:43 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 9dac8f5234914fe9ab058924887ef282 103802 true true true false 35 384765 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:59:43 4 Topic 1 0 103802 25940 35           Para restablecer el recordatorio de sustitución, mantenga pulsado el botón de encendido/apagado durante siete  segundos aproximadamente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:33:09 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 30f9b02a3b394835b6ac6a813dddab13 103805 true true true false 35 271620 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:33:09 4 Topic 1 0 103805 28293 35           Nota: Cuando la batería está cargada, la pantalla se apaga automáticamente después de 30 minutos.    35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:59:48 Skin adaptation period 39 604adf01265b4b9a8bfe14a80ba0b273 103807 true true true false 35 384770 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:59:48 4 Topic 1 0 103807 421 35   Período de adaptación de la piel   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:33:12 Charging (heading only) 418 6b8bc9dbb8474a21ae3899c356556cd4 103810 true true true false 35 271625 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:33:12 4 Topic 1 0 103810 498 35   Carga   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:33:17 Shaving 63 71e9eb9888bf43e091a6612589cd0ff6 103816 true true true false 35 271631 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:33:17 4 Topic 1 0 103816 1702 35   Afeitado   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:33:41 The display (heading only) 300 ff4c5a93297a484495404ba317653c1a 103846 true true true false 35 271661 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:33:41 4 Topic 1 0 103846 28238 35   La pantalla   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:33:52 E_Rinse the hair chamber under the tap. 361 22bb5a04f0584446ad26ad51a85930bb 103863 true true true false 35 271678 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:33:52 4 Topic 1 0 103863 92372 35           Enjuague la cámara de recogida del pelo bajo el grifo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:33:56 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 b26f8f1c63de4739ad028eeb8d8b58ca 103869 true true true false 35 271684 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:33:56 4 Topic 1 0 103869 102194 35           No utilice la fuente de alimentación cerca o en tomas de corriente en las que esté o haya estado enchufado un ambientador eléctrico para evitar daños irreparables.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-28T13:00:11 E_Replace shaving heads every two years 1142 4b1451857735436596fb0555ec658531 103871 true true true false 13 1084344 Localizer Philips 2018-03-28T13:00:11 4 Topic 1 0 103871 258 13           Pour garantir des performances de rasage optimales, nous vous recommandons de remplacer les têtes de rasoir tous les deux  ans. Remplacez immédiatement les têtes de rasoir endommagées. Remplacez toujours les têtes de rasage par des  têtes de rasage Philips d'origine.    35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:44:09 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 be2ced0cbb114d96863295db0fca7ba2 103873 true true true false 13 386793 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:44:09 4 Topic 1 0 103873 274 13           Soyez prudent car les languettes des batteries sont coupantes.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:34:39 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 3e54884407fe4cb7985c59ec8e70f552 103879 true true true false 13 271694 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:34:39 4 Topic 1 0 103879 503 13           Pour garantir le meilleur résultat possible, nous vous conseillons un prérasage si votre barde est longue de 3 jours ou plus.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:34:40 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 5a404b52c0ee4f599098bcfd82927211 103881 true true true false 13 271696 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:34:40 4 Topic 1 0 103881 583 13           Éteignez l'appareil.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:34:45 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 5c545d083da4406e85b19a4fae3b53b9 103889 true true true false 13 271704 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:34:45 4 Topic 1 0 103889 1363 13           Mettez le rasoir en charge avant de l'utiliser pour la première fois et lorsque l'afficheur indique que la pile est presque déchargée.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:44:15 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 6da0ef9474324758baaa7d2b1fa31887 103891 true true true false 13 386804 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:44:15 4 Topic 1 0 103891 1461 13           Mouillez votre  peau.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:44:15 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 e42ff9267ee64452aadc1b14d7a59c3a 103892 true true true false 13 386805 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:44:15 4 Topic 1 0 103892 1462 13           Appliquez de la mousse à raser ou du gel de rasage sur votre  peau.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:34:57 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 814827d2b2ce426a9ffa368f62217941 103910 true true true false 13 271725 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:34:57 4 Topic 1 0 103910 1509 13           Unité de rasage amovible   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:34:59 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 eab35174e9314747822aae1cf7f3c2aa 103913 true true true false 13 271728 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:34:59 4 Topic 1 0 103913 1512 13           Symbole de verrouillage   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:35:14 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 62ff9096021f43bcab06121277fe89cc 103941 true true true false 13 271756 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:35:14 4 Topic 1 0 103941 1588 13           Attention : Attention avec l'eau chaude. Veillez à ce que l'eau ne soit pas trop chaude afin de ne pas vous brûler.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:17:48 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 e9dd727a236d4204af612eb4e5137dc0 103942 true true true false 13 1758949 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:17:48 14 Topic 1 0 103942 1589 13           Ne séchez jamais l'unité de rasage à l'aide d'une serviette ou d'un mouchoir en papier au risque d'endommager les  têtes de rasage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:44:19 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 435011c96c09439f921775e613a15752 103943 true true true false 13 386813 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:44:19 4 Topic 1 0 103943 1590 13           Rincez la tête de rasoir sous le  robinet d'eau chaude.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:44:19 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 24ef72791c214197957f0d4560c94353 103944 true true true false 13 386814 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:44:19 4 Topic 1 0 103944 1591 13           Retirez le support de la tête de rasoir de la partie inférieure de la tête de  rasoir.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:14:24 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 a5fc611f149142198d84bc9a0bd4b0f0 103945 true true true false 13 1020295 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:14:24 4 Topic 1 0 103945 1592 13           Secouez la tête de rasoir pour éliminer l’excès d’eau et laissez-la sécher complètement.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:44:19 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 03cd44b1636f4743bfbdd6a2798eea10 103946 true true true false 13 386815 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:44:19 4 Topic 1 0 103946 1593 13           Mettez le support de la tête de rasoir dans la partie inférieure de la tête de rasoir (vous devez entendre un clic ).   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-02-16T13:17:33 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 d115cadbb28a466d8f39fc7a84678cec 103974 true true true false 13 1050992 Localizer Philips 2018-02-16T13:17:33 4 Topic 1 0 103974 1626 13           Nettoyez la lame et la grille en les passant sous l'eau du  robinet.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-02-16T13:17:34 E_Remove the shaving heads from the shaving head holder 1142 19acd595691e44bdab69eb088450dabf 103975 true true true false 13 1050993 Localizer Philips 2018-02-16T13:17:34 4 Topic 1 0 103975 1627 13           Retirez les têtes de rasage du  support de tête de rasage Chaque tête se compose d'une lame et d'une grille.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:35:37 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 588b37b38c09427cb330e5769ef83a85 103976 true true true false 13 271791 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:35:37 4 Topic 1 0 103976 1628 13           Remarque : Ne nettoyez qu'une lame et une grille à la fois, car elles sont assemblées par paires. Si, par erreur, vous placez une lame dans la mauvaise grille de rasage, plusieurs semaines peuvent être nécessaires avant de retrouver un rasage optimal.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-29T13:29:48 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 895f99b0a4114e9ca0a00d8ad302a853 103977 true true true false 13 1035478 Localizer Philips 2018-01-29T13:29:48 4 Topic 1 0 103977 1629 13           Replacez la lame dans la  grille.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:35:38 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 ce502526573e47f5b1939397b1edd893 103978 true true true false 13 271793 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:35:38 4 Topic 1 0 103978 1630 13           Remarque : Assurez-vous que les languettes sur les deux côtés des têtes de rasage s'insèrent correctement dans les projections du support de la tête de rasage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:44:25 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 0ca82bbba8a444fc95d9fce51e943727 103979 true true true false 13 386830 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:44:25 4 Topic 1 0 103979 1631 13           Placez les têtes de rasoir dans le  support de tête de rasoir.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:44:26 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 391d05fe3a2b40ce9f80947d9a123977 103988 true true true false 13 386832 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:44:26 4 Topic 1 0 103988 1646 13           Retirez les têtes de rasoir du  support de tête de rasoir.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:35:05 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 c76f36b10a1945fc8184f18792b28a8d 103992 true true true false 13 1317288 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:35:05 14 Topic 1 0 103992 1655 13           Appuyez sur le bouton marche/arrêt pendant 3 secondes pour utiliser le  mode verrouillage.    35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:35:47 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 56278564833146b1bf2e13b549994376 103995 true true true false 13 271810 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:35:47 4 Topic 1 0 103995 1658 13           Maintenez enfoncé le bouton marche/arrêt pendant 3 secondes.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:18:12 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 701200cdc4804ea89b74982d7c29cad5 104011 true true true false 13 1759007 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:18:12 14 Topic 1 0 104011 1677 13           Jetez immédiatement les têtes de rasoir usées pour éviter de les mélanger avec les nouvelles  têtes de rasoir.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:44:33 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 8cd31da2885d4bf69368043f3da350df 104015 true true true false 13 386848 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:44:33 4 Topic 1 0 104015 1689 13           Rincez rapidement le support de la tête de rasoir, sous  l'eau chaude.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:44:34 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 e9f76439e906481b96edd39df15e2623 104017 true true true false 13 386850 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:44:34 4 Topic 1 0 104017 1708 13           Remarque : Rincez le rasoir sous le robinet régulièrement afin qu'il puisse continuer à glisser en douceur sur votre  peau.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:44:36 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 aa318670669244b3ab7b7bab6a71dfab 104021 true true true false 13 386853 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:44:36 4 Topic 1 0 104021 25940 13           Pour réinitialiser le rappel de remplacement, maintenez le bouton marche/arrêt enfoncé pendant environ 7  secondes.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:36:04 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 00ee2da339134fe6b46d43c9d014bce2 104024 true true true false 13 271839 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:36:04 4 Topic 1 0 104024 28293 13           Remarque : Lorsque la pile est entièrement chargée, l'afficheur s'éteint automatiquement au bout de 30 minutes.    35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:44:38 Skin adaptation period 39 67653214293541cba8e9d732b52cc531 104026 true true true false 13 386857 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:44:38 4 Topic 1 0 104026 421 13   Période d'adaptation de la peau   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:36:07 Charging (heading only) 418 4474e0362a974651bc0f81a82ac11079 104029 true true true false 13 271844 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:36:07 4 Topic 1 0 104029 498 13   Charge   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:36:11 Shaving 63 ed446cddf67346b1812bfddd3855be75 104035 true true true false 13 271850 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:36:11 4 Topic 1 0 104035 1702 13   Se raser   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:36:31 The display (heading only) 300 49cebadcb32d4896aeba400baefcd521 104064 true true true false 13 271879 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:36:31 4 Topic 1 0 104064 28238 13   L’afficheur   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:36:41 E_Rinse the hair chamber under the tap. 361 034d63e8ae8f41c3bc3478ab86cce123 104081 true true true false 13 271896 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:36:41 4 Topic 1 0 104081 92372 13           Rincez le collecteur de poils sous le robinet.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:36:45 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 cd8156286f3d414ea147e76aed1b8662 104087 true true true false 13 271902 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:36:45 4 Topic 1 0 104087 102194 13           N’utilisez pas le bloc d’alimentation dans ou à proximité de prises murales qui contiennent un assainisseur d’air électrique, afin d’éviter que le bloc d’alimentation ne subisse des dommages irréversibles.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:37:30 E_Introduction shavers 1139 d8c4bbca3c894f93aa98f1badb294fdc 104089 true true true false 19 271904 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:37:30 4 Topic 1 0 104089 239 19           Il presente manuale dell'utente contiene informazioni sulle funzioni di questo rasoio e utili suggerimenti per rendere la rasatura più semplice e confortevole.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-28T13:00:39 E_Replace shaving heads every two years 1142 c51bd6e3b4974243a67c12c81e845677 104090 true true true false 19 1084391 Localizer Philips 2018-03-28T13:00:39 4 Topic 1 0 104090 258 19           Per ottenere prestazioni di rasatura ottimali, si consiglia di sostituire le testine di rasatura ogni due  anni. Sostituite le testine di rasatura danneggiate immediatamente. Sostituitele esclusivamente con  testine di rasatura Philips originali.    35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:56:57 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 b26fe5144c7e42859e87d0afb5ec032b 104092 true true true false 19 387338 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:56:57 4 Topic 1 0 104092 274 19           le estremità delle batterie sono molto affilate!   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:37:38 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 edde3af471bc43f7b3d8bb3e36b8a7e8 104098 true true true false 19 271913 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:37:38 4 Topic 1 0 104098 503 19           Per risultati ottimali, si consiglia di regolare prima la barba se non vi siete rasati per più di 3 giorni.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:37:40 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 db4419d9ada841a293d1e50fc4f4d2d3 104100 true true true false 19 271915 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:37:40 4 Topic 1 0 104100 583 19           Spegnete l'apparecchio.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:37:48 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 bd9376a683f84551b362626a0b3be4b5 104108 true true true false 19 271923 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:37:48 4 Topic 1 0 104108 1363 19           Il rasoio deve essere caricato prima di utilizzarlo per la prima volta e quando il display indica che la batteria è quasi scarica.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:01 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 e8993f1f9b20463f8ba9bc66145a0e50 104111 true true true false 19 387349 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:01 4 Topic 1 0 104111 1461 19           Bagnate la  pelle.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:01 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 29db3d1cb665443fba8c2caa2195d650 104112 true true true false 19 387350 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:01 4 Topic 1 0 104112 1462 19           Applicate quindi la schiuma da barba o il gel per la  rasatura.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:02 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 f44d75db79e342578c735487cb6e1c5e 104113 true true true false 19 387351 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:02 4 Topic 1 0 104113 1463 19           Bagnate l'unità di rasatura sotto il  rubinetto per fare in modo che scorra facilmente sulla vostra  pelle.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:37:53 E_Dry your face 40 c465d46f61be4917afa5f8258db88910 104114 true true true false 19 271929 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:37:53 4 Topic 1 0 104114 1464 19           Asciugate il viso.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:38:07 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 50403906e3ac4adc94eb06afc14955cd 104134 true true true false 19 271949 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:38:07 4 Topic 1 0 104134 1509 19           Unità di rasatura rimovibile   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:38:09 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 66653d3bdb444f8c80b084671764760b 104137 true true true false 19 271952 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:38:09 4 Topic 1 0 104137 1512 19           Simbolo del blocco da viaggio   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:38:29 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 40f63662d8274410bf4f08e68c7ec771 104165 true true true false 19 271980 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:38:29 4 Topic 1 0 104165 1588 19           Attenzione: fate attenzione all'acqua bollente. Verificate sempre che l'acqua non sia troppo calda per evitare di scottarvi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:47 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 5c65cf9b1ff947139b13fc253349856b 104166 true true true false 19 1767214 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:47 14 Topic 1 0 104166 1589 19           Non asciugate l'unità di rasatura con un panno o un asciugamano per evitare di danneggiare le  testine di rasatura.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:04 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 e9ec1b1efcc1407591ef3b626094e057 104167 true true true false 19 387359 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:04 4 Topic 1 0 104167 1590 19           Sciacquate l'unità di rasatura sotto l'acqua corrente  calda.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:05 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 bf3426254f7d460abec65dc69c1234b8 104168 true true true false 19 387360 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:05 4 Topic 1 0 104168 1591 19           Estraete il porta-testina dalla parte inferiore dell'unità di  rasatura.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:38:11 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 8fc3f104597d4481be05453f61bb59c0 104169 true true true false 19 1011772 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:38:11 4 Topic 1 0 104169 1592 19           Eliminare con cura l'acqua in eccesso e attendere che il supporto della testina di rasatura si asciughi completamente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:05 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 8b694c9d1349460cb2c9eb06203f3ba0 104170 true true true false 19 387361 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:05 4 Topic 1 0 104170 1593 19           Inserite il supporto della testina di rasatura sulla parte inferiore dell'unità di rasatura ("clic" ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-28T13:00:39 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 8ccfe03a768440bdbcde994c85293f59 104198 true true true false 19 1084396 Localizer Philips 2018-03-28T13:00:39 4 Topic 1 0 104198 1626 19           Pulite la lama e il paralama sotto l' acqua corrente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-28T13:00:39 E_Remove the shaving heads from the shaving head holder 1142 95c2c265bb4643319c327bdafe1c9fd9 104199 true true true false 19 1084397 Localizer Philips 2018-03-28T13:00:39 4 Topic 1 0 104199 1627 19           Rimuovete le testine di rasatura dal  portatestina di rasatura. Ogni testina di rasatura è composta da una lama e da un paralama.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:38:53 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 cfe0ea2eb0974326872b4d4e3d2c23e4 104200 true true true false 19 272015 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:38:53 4 Topic 1 0 104200 1628 19           Nota: non pulite più di una lama e un paralama alla volta, per evitare di scambiarli. In caso inseriate accidentalmente una lama nel paralama non corrispondente, potrebbero trascorrere diverse settimane prima di ottenere nuovamente risultati di rasatura ottimali.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-29T13:43:01 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 e0b1911027f149edb43523d507a90c12 104201 true true true false 19 1035579 Localizer Philips 2018-01-29T13:43:01 4 Topic 1 0 104201 1629 19           Rimettete la lama nel  paralama.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:38:54 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 a02597c078364f57b300699d57dfc5c6 104202 true true true false 19 272017 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:38:54 4 Topic 1 0 104202 1630 19           Nota: controllate che le tacche riportate su entrambi i lati delle testine di rasatura combacino esattamente con le sporgenze del supporto della testina di rasatura.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:10 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 44e6adfeab53443b97b2f89a0d8db637 104203 true true true false 19 387376 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:10 4 Topic 1 0 104203 1631 19           Posizionate le testine di rasatura nel supporto della testina di  rasatura.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:10 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 1e893122151740a2a50e71215772dbdd 104212 true true true false 19 387378 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:10 4 Topic 1 0 104212 1646 19           Rimuovete le testine di rasatura dal supporto della testina di  rasatura.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:35:42 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 dc008b6fa0f44acc868f5f7832cbec76 104216 true true true false 19 1317344 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:35:42 14 Topic 1 0 104216 1655 19           Per utilizzare il blocco da viaggio, tenete premuto il pulsante on/off per circa 3  secondi.    35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:39:06 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 ee2e5340ecf04d77b56d4a2891473967 104219 true true true false 19 272034 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:39:06 4 Topic 1 0 104219 1658 19           Tenete premuto il pulsante on/off per 3 secondi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:53 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 2cfcf752186645888b1f63ee969ab0e0 104235 true true true false 19 1767773 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:53 14 Topic 1 0 104235 1677 19           Smaltite immediatamente le testine di rasatura usate per evitare di confonderle con quelle  nuove.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:15 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 198a8cdb8bb34d37bc09747a7501bb8b 104239 true true true false 19 387394 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:15 4 Topic 1 0 104239 1689 19           Sciacquate il supporto della testina di rasatura sotto l'acqua calda  corrente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:38:14 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 5f578cd037124c07ae449588c3bdef57 104240 true true true false 19 1011779 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:38:14 4 Topic 1 0 104240 1704 19           Fate scorrere le testine di rasatura sulla pelle compiendo movimenti circolari, per catturare tutti i peli che crescono in  direzioni diverse. Esercitate una lieve pressione per una rasatura perfetta.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:16 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 9fff9a2b1e784a7dabacb2bee2ae5f02 104242 true true true false 19 387396 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:16 4 Topic 1 0 104242 1708 19           Nota: risciacquate regolarmente l'unità di rasatura per mantenere una perfetta scorrevolezza sulla  pelle.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:17 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 d065d52c9c104a4082f916c821782433 104248 true true true false 19 387399 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:17 4 Topic 1 0 104248 25940 19           Per ripristinare il promemoria di sostituzione, tenete premuto il pulsante on/off per circa 7  secondi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:39:30 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 e9bc5426ef3f4300aa7ccb4b7ec17193 104251 true true true false 19 272066 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:39:30 4 Topic 1 0 104251 28293 19           Nota: quando la batteria è completamente carica, il display si spegne automaticamente dopo 30 minuti.    35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:39:30 Introduction Shaving 39 41cb34db8e814791ad420b2226fabb50 104252 true true true false 19 272067 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:39:30 4 Topic 1 0 104252 237 19   Introduzione   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:18 Skin adaptation period 39 43499b9a8bcb408a8d0ca7cd6e7ea7c2 104254 true true true false 19 387403 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:18 4 Topic 1 0 104254 421 19   Periodo di adattamento sulla pelle   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:39:34 Charging (heading only) 418 3cca7326aaf64b08a430b2e2d813f173 104257 true true true false 19 272072 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:39:34 4 Topic 1 0 104257 498 19   Come ricaricare il dispositivo   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:39:38 Shaving 63 93dee94d50a24b7e9e785afe0c69c3d9 104263 true true true false 19 272079 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:39:38 4 Topic 1 0 104263 1702 19   Rasatura   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:39:59 The display (heading only) 300 2c60c2dce83945c4b158b0c24b517e5f 104294 true true true false 19 272111 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:39:59 4 Topic 1 0 104294 28238 19   Il display   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:40:08 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 375f83a745414965b3c30d5cf9c9c98f 104309 true true true false 19 272126 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:40:08 4 Topic 1 0 104309 83444 19            Tenete l'unità di alimentazione lontano dall'acqua.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:40:11 E_Rinse the hair chamber under the tap. 361 bd74f28b23674e94af5748faf438af8f 104313 true true true false 19 272130 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:40:11 4 Topic 1 0 104313 92372 19           Sciacquate il vano di raccolta peli sotto l'acqua corrente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:40:15 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 ee37bcbdee524898a07df75c363c0e0f 104319 true true true false 19 272136 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:40:15 4 Topic 1 0 104319 102194 19           Per evitare danni irreparabili, non usate l'unità di alimentazione in o vicino a prese a muro che contengono o hanno contenuto un deodorante elettrico per ambienti.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:40:55 E_Replace shaving heads every two years 1142 63ea30eb9cc44a629e01324d8e7aad77 104321 true true true false 27 272138 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:40:55 4 Topic 1 0 104321 258 27           Para o desempenho máximo de corte, é aconselhável substituir as cabeças de corte a cada dois anos. Substitua imediatamente cabeças de corte danificadas. Substitua sempre as cabeças de corte por cabeças de corte originais da Philips. Para obter as referências, consulte  Encomendar acessórios.    35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:00:33 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 39a3ab5726b84efcb00dd6e584de0df1 104323 true true true false 27 377947 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:00:33 4 Topic 1 0 104323 274 27           Tenha cuidado porque as bandas da bateria são afiadas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:41:00 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 49dd639caea24ee4802306733d23cf1a 104329 true true true false 27 272146 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:41:00 4 Topic 1 0 104329 503 27           Para assegurar os melhores resultados, aconselhamo-lo a aparar previamente a barba se não se tiver barbeado nos últimos 3 ou mais dias.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:41:02 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 fa63d74c3ddc4bd2b38797b72d0f0bdd 104332 true true true false 27 272149 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:41:02 4 Topic 1 0 104332 583 27           Desligue o aparelho.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:41:07 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 12480e84f4fa4b01b85a23d57eff2bbb 104340 true true true false 27 272158 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:41:07 4 Topic 1 0 104340 1363 27           Carregue a máquina de barbear antes de a utilizar pela primeira vez e quando o visor indicar que a bateria está quase vazia.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:00:45 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 a2af7cf600344fbcae8e5d1ddbed613a 104342 true true true false 27 377958 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:00:45 4 Topic 1 0 104342 1461 27           Aplique alguma água na sua  pele.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:00:46 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 c3364a4402d7410dba816eb553bfbb21 104343 true true true false 27 377959 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:00:46 4 Topic 1 0 104343 1462 27           Aplique espuma ou gel de barbear na  pele.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:41:19 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 29410fdc045a4ef38fea4bce68c6a49d 104361 true true true false 27 272179 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:41:19 4 Topic 1 0 104361 1509 27           Elemento de corte de encaixe   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:41:21 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 6bd5cf70fcfa4c7993194139607c393e 104364 true true true false 27 272182 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:41:21 4 Topic 1 0 104364 1512 27           Símbolo do bloqueio de viagem   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:41:39 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 22c17a0aaa2b40d78f98755d3b0bb313 104392 true true true false 27 272210 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:41:39 4 Topic 1 0 104392 1588 27           Atenção: Tenha cuidado com a água quente. Verifique sempre se a água não está demasiado quente para evitar queimar as mãos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T13:59:22 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 7ee8233071e045f9bb22bd116afd481e 104393 true true true false 27 1772423 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T13:59:22 14 Topic 1 0 104393 1589 27           Nunca seque a máquina de barbear com uma toalha ou lenço de papel porque pode danificar as  cabeças de corte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:03:15 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 d1cfb741ac4d400c99ba182e5714d462 104394 true true true false 27 378138 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:03:15 4 Topic 1 0 104394 1590 27           Enxague a unidade de corte em água morna  corrente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:00:54 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 6dac8952e961488f865fa0305dd3e308 104395 true true true false 27 377967 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:00:54 4 Topic 1 0 104395 1591 27           Puxe o suporte da cabeça de corte da parte inferior da  unidade de corte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:41:42 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let dry 40 faeeda8f4cc348e5898524550cc7de5a 104396 true true true false 27 894177 Localizer Philips 2017-09-20T15:51:59 5 Topic 1 0 104396 1592 27           Sacuda cuidadosamente o excesso de água e deixe o suporte da cabeça de corte secar.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:00:55 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 501c44b8a11a4c93966df7460cba5c30 104397 true true true false 27 377968 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:00:55 4 Topic 1 0 104397 1593 27           Encaixe o suporte da cabeça de corte na parte inferior da unidade de corte (ouve-se um estalido ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Mariska van Ree 2018-12-19T08:29:07 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 46222d058cda403c9d7d30ef2b1af6b1 104425 true true true false 27 1266319 Mariska van Ree 2018-12-19T08:29:07 14 Topic 1 0 104425 1626 27           Limpe o elemento de corte e a proteção em  água corrente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Mariska van Ree 2018-12-19T08:29:07 E_Remove the shaving heads from the shaving head holder 1142 ceb75ca6add549cc9863e15201f9f8b2 104426 true true true false 27 1266320 Mariska van Ree 2018-12-19T08:29:07 14 Topic 1 0 104426 1627 27           Retire as cabeças de corte do  suporte da cabeça de corte. Cada cabeça de corte é composta por uma lâmina e uma proteção.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:42:02 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 95886a544f0a4255b235e1bf568ba732 104427 true true true false 27 272245 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:42:02 4 Topic 1 0 104427 1628 27           Nota: Não limpe mais do que um conjunto lâmina/protecção de cada vez já que estes constituem pares. Se combinar acidentalmente uma lâmina com a protecção incorrecta, poderá demorar várias semanas até que a eficácia de barbear seja restaurada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-29T13:47:47 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 812e3831f859442b8a0be0a5abc51b5e 104428 true true true false 27 1035630 Localizer Philips 2018-01-29T13:47:47 4 Topic 1 0 104428 1629 27           Coloque o elemento de corte novamente na  proteção.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:42:03 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 5a3085d677854f04b933277ce320daa7 104429 true true true false 27 272247 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:42:03 4 Topic 1 0 104429 1630 27           Nota: Certifique-se de que os entalhes dos dois lados das cabeças de corte se encaixam nas saliências no suporte da cabeça de corte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:01:09 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 bfb756515720429abfc6ad83f0a5076a 104430 true true true false 27 377983 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:01:09 4 Topic 1 0 104430 1631 27           Coloque as cabeças de corte no  suporte da cabeça de corte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:01:12 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 e72214c27ceb401595993af4953f4431 104439 true true true false 27 377986 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:01:12 4 Topic 1 0 104439 1646 27           Retire as cabeças de corte do  suporte da cabeça de corte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T13:59:16 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 f754c2a75f0c4eb2926f3a04063fcfd3 104443 true true true false 27 1772413 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T13:59:16 14 Topic 1 0 104443 1655 27           Prima o botão de ligar/desligar durante 3 segundos para ativar o  modo de bloqueio de viagem.    35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:42:15 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 9895d359ee98412d87d50f4cb6ff0666 104446 true true true false 27 272264 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:42:15 4 Topic 1 0 104446 1658 27           Prima o botão ligar/desligar durante três segundos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:00:20 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 0a88db5956f946c5b79f36fd9a1ba8b9 104462 true true true false 27 1772511 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:00:20 14 Topic 1 0 104462 1677 27           Deite imediatamente fora as cabeças de corte usadas para evitar misturá-las com as  cabeças de corte novas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:03:17 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 540ee59915d846acb59adbccab45e40f 104466 true true true false 27 378141 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:03:17 4 Topic 1 0 104466 1689 27           Enxague o suporte da cabeça de corte em água morna  corrente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:01:29 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 75cb26a8704843e7a2dfd94df0a72f9e 104468 true true true false 27 378003 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:01:29 4 Topic 1 0 104468 1708 27           Nota: Enxague regularmente o acessório de corte para garantir que este continua a deslizar suavemente sobre a sua  pele.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:01:32 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 957a9c47bdca40edb9e116b81f4a9eca 104473 true true true false 27 378006 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:01:32 4 Topic 1 0 104473 25940 27           Para repor o lembrete de substituição, mantenha o botão ligar/desligar premido durante aproximadamente 7  segundos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:42:39 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 19894ab75fd34405af63b357341f0b1c 104476 true true true false 27 272294 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:42:39 4 Topic 1 0 104476 28293 27           Nota: Quando a bateria estiver totalmente carregada, o visor desliga-se automaticamente depois de 30 minutos.    35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:01:36 Skin adaptation period 39 03103a60c5eb4e8491af8472b24239ec 104478 true true true false 27 378011 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:01:36 4 Topic 1 0 104478 421 27   Período de adaptação da pele   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:42:42 Charging (heading only) 418 16f2f3004d774ea7902ef1af14955b95 104481 true true true false 27 272299 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:42:42 4 Topic 1 0 104481 498 27   Carregamento   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:42:46 Shaving 63 65568a6c519c434f8590835ae49a8ced 104487 true true true false 27 272306 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:42:46 4 Topic 1 0 104487 1702 27   Corte   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:43:07 The display (heading only) 300 76263d4a60cc4cd98c9040dcd4867cb2 104518 true true true false 27 272338 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:43:07 4 Topic 1 0 104518 28238 27   Visor   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:43:16 E_Rinse the hair chamber under the tap. 361 66c163dff4824130a057c5ef2135d36a 104535 true true true false 27 272355 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:43:16 4 Topic 1 0 104535 92372 27           Enxagúe a câmara de recolha dos pêlos à torneira.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:43:19 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 2b458eb4b9344b328de0d4fca5784df9 104541 true true true false 27 272361 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:43:19 4 Topic 1 0 104541 102194 27           Não utilize a unidade de alimentação em/perto de tomadas que tenham um ambientador eléctrico, para evitar danos irreparáveis à unidade de alimentação.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:43:57 E_Replace shaving heads every two years 1142 f92bd0e017b54f949c1bf2826d7e425c 104543 true true true false 38 1566892 Ieva Datava 2020-01-07T08:52:07 1 Topic 1 0 104543 258 38           Maksimum tıraş performansı için tıraş başlıklarını iki yılda bir değiştirmenizi öneririz. Hasarlı tıraş başlıklarını derhal değiştirin. Tıraş başlıklarını her zaman orijinal Philips tıraş başlıkları ile değiştirin. Kod numaraları için  Aksesuarların sipariş edilmesi bölümüne bakın.    35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:06:58 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 07dd17d74a70469db46477505390f0d4 104545 true true true false 38 378364 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:06:58 4 Topic 1 0 104545 274 38           Pil şeritleri keskindir, dikkatli olun.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:44:03 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 ba54372f8e4b47bf9ea158d4e5d9b45b 104551 true true true false 38 272371 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:44:03 4 Topic 1 0 104551 503 38           En iyi sonucu sağlamak için 3 gün ya da daha uzun bir süre tıraş olmadığınızda ilk olarak ön düzeltme yapmanızı öneririz.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:44:04 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 c857514976124d0295bf2d8695fd21ee 104554 true true true false 38 272374 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:44:04 4 Topic 1 0 104554 583 38           Cihazı kapatın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:44:10 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 686e9b91981944a9b63d1a2ceb406da1 104562 true true true false 38 272382 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:44:10 4 Topic 1 0 104562 1363 38           Tıraş makinesini ilk kullanımdan önce ve ekranda pilin bitmek üzere olduğu görüntülendiğinde şarj edin.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:07:08 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 568dcfdb8e5a4a1287b59f2c30e3c9ea 104564 true true true false 38 378375 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:07:08 4 Topic 1 0 104564 1461 38            Cildinizi bir miktar suyla ıslatın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:07:09 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 83aee353fbf6404ebf01b8c4a3f44cd1 104565 true true true false 38 378376 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:07:09 4 Topic 1 0 104565 1462 38           Tıraş köpüğünü veya jelini  cildinize sürün.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:44:23 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 326d5fac33cd42c2bc47ad34fffedc6f 104583 true true true false 38 272403 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:44:23 4 Topic 1 0 104583 1509 38           Takılıp çıkarılır tıraş ünitesi   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:44:25 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 fa21e049a36c4f1ca33869c200c0812e 104586 true true true false 38 272406 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:44:25 4 Topic 1 0 104586 1512 38           Seyahat kilidi simgesi   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:44:42 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 86e65ba4ce324d50a0564aa38b94cd74 104614 true true true false 38 272434 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:44:42 4 Topic 1 0 104614 1588 38           Dikkat: Sıcak su konusunda dikkatli olun. Ellerinizin yanmasını önlemek için daima suyun çok sıcak olup olmadığını kontrol edin.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:18 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 e0b56d4a4ce441bfa86b8ba96074bd37 104615 true true true false 38 1769841 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:18 14 Topic 1 0 104615 1589 38           Tıraş ünitesini kuruturken kesinlikle havlu veya peçete kullanmayın, tıraş başlıklarına zarar  verebilirsiniz.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:09:31 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 d84d5d43615543a39e47fde8be35981c 104616 true true true false 38 378555 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:09:31 4 Topic 1 0 104616 1590 38           Tıraş ünitesini  musluğun altında ılık suyla yıkayın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:07:16 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 812a746ab85d4ce387901b2d0dae4cc3 104617 true true true false 38 378384 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:07:16 4 Topic 1 0 104617 1591 38           Tıraş başlığı tutucuyu tıraş  ünitesinin en alt kısmından çekip çıkarın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:44:15 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 0b45c336978a4a3ea5d431753cd3cb57 104618 true true true false 38 1012054 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:44:15 4 Topic 1 0 104618 1592 38           Kalan suları dikkatlice sallayarak giderin ve tıraş başlığı tutucunun tamamen kurumasını bekleyin.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:07:17 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 38d8384ae90f4af9a1abe5969e1f9fc1 104619 true true true false 38 378385 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:07:17 4 Topic 1 0 104619 1593 38           Tıraş başlığı tutucuyu tıraş ünitesinin alt kısmına takın ('klik' sesi duyulur ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T09:01:28 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 d35461bf157246f7a1a83acd60b3ef99 104647 true true true false 38 1088684 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T09:01:28 4 Topic 1 0 104647 1626 38           Bıçak ve koruyucuyu  musluk suyu altında temizleyin.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T09:01:29 E_Remove the shaving heads from the shaving head holder 1142 4a8dc934362f4813a6f21cccf0ee34cd 104648 true true true false 38 1088685 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T09:01:29 4 Topic 1 0 104648 1627 38           Tıraş makinesi başlıklarını tıraş başlığı  tutucudan çıkartın. Her tıraş başlığında bir bıçak ve koruyucu parça bulunur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:45:02 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 0a2c0e47501e4bc1ae50371f0c7671e9 104649 true true true false 38 272469 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:45:02 4 Topic 1 0 104649 1628 38           Not: Birbirleriyle eşleşen takımlar olduklarından, her seferinde sadece bir bıçak ve koruyucu parçayı temizleyin. Kazara yanlış koruyucunun içine bıçak koyarsanız, en iyi tıraş performansına ulaşmanız haftalar sürebilir.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-29T13:53:18 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 7d7ebd0d8fc44a8db1b7c36a8f1dd607 104650 true true true false 38 1035691 Localizer Philips 2018-01-29T13:53:18 4 Topic 1 0 104650 1629 38           Bıçağı tekrar  koruyucuya yerleştirin.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:45:03 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 bea7d4eaab4d4353bfae812cedaff6bf 104651 true true true false 38 272471 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:45:03 4 Topic 1 0 104651 1630 38           Not: Tıraş başlıklarının iki yanındaki çentiklerin tıraş başlığı tutucudaki çıkıntılara tam olarak oturduğundan emin olun.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:07:30 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 c7b2ae4a23e141d4bb6d7b5cec79e8ac 104652 true true true false 38 378400 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:07:30 4 Topic 1 0 104652 1631 38           Tıraş makinesi başlıklarını tıraş başlığı  tutucuya yerleştirin.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:07:32 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 0201982e29ab4ca9a7b0e2214db69c31 104661 true true true false 38 378403 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:07:32 4 Topic 1 0 104661 1646 38           Tıraş makinesi başlıklarını tıraş başlığı  tutucudan çıkartın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:10 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 c5d51b559b6b4d0c8549f311182ee7d2 104665 true true true false 38 1769798 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:10 14 Topic 1 0 104665 1655 38           Seyahat kilidi  modunu kullanmak için açma/kapama düğmesine 3 saniye basılı tutun.    35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:45:13 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 0f4d6496e83e4c97834d108103572bff 104668 true true true false 38 272488 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:45:13 4 Topic 1 0 104668 1658 38           Açma/kapama düğmesini 3 saniye basılı tutun.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:30 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 15f32effc4a84e76abde468393302d69 104684 true true true false 38 1770277 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:30 14 Topic 1 0 104684 1677 38           Kullanılmış tıraş başlıklarını yeni tıraş başlıkları ile karışmaması için derhâl  atın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:09:33 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 af85e1aae9a64b1098200affdb47807f 104688 true true true false 38 378558 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:09:33 4 Topic 1 0 104688 1689 38           Tıraş başlığı tutucuyu ılık suyun altına  tutun.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:07:44 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 66130907f9cf4fb89e0b04b4b2560df7 104690 true true true false 38 378420 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:07:44 4 Topic 1 0 104690 1708 38           Not:  Cildinizde kolayca kaymasını sağlamak için tıraş ünitesini sık sık ıslatın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:07:47 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 94108bf5fd474c4187b24c5dbe1e2262 104695 true true true false 38 378423 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:07:47 4 Topic 1 0 104695 25940 38           Değiştirme uyarısını sıfırlamak için açma/kapama düğmesini yaklaşık 7  saniye boyunca basılı tutun.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:45:31 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 112d90a6837e4cd5b0ab045cddbaa67b 104698 true true true false 38 272518 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:45:31 4 Topic 1 0 104698 28293 38           Not: Ekran, pil dolduktan 30 dakika sonra otomatik olarak kapanır.    35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:07:52 Skin adaptation period 39 fd3d54e67912441a8081a99c119b0a36 104700 true true true false 38 378428 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:07:52 4 Topic 1 0 104700 421 38   Cilt adaptasyon dönemi   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:45:34 Charging (heading only) 418 4fc53d87067948edbe97c4836a01569a 104703 true true true false 38 272523 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:45:34 4 Topic 1 0 104703 498 38   Şarj etme   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:45:38 Shaving 63 e265eb4a85f948b9a30671cb56b89193 104709 true true true false 38 272529 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:45:38 4 Topic 1 0 104709 1702 38   Tıraş olma   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:45:59 The display (heading only) 300 9a220e08f88d459695b033eb1d958b12 104740 true true true false 38 272560 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:45:59 4 Topic 1 0 104740 28238 38   Ekran   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:46:09 E_Rinse the hair chamber under the tap. 361 602bb84749a341b6ac9a337d41869a7c 104757 true true true false 38 272577 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:46:09 4 Topic 1 0 104757 92372 38           Kıl toplama haznesini musluğun altında yıkayın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:46:13 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 aa65d5d224ef4c86bff274f19e4d49c6 104763 true true true false 38 272583 Localizer Philips 2015-12-29T15:46:13 4 Topic 1 0 104763 102194 38           Besleme ünitesini, üniteyi telafisi mümkün olmayan hasarlardan korumak için elektrikli oda spreyi içeren duvar soketlerinde ya da bunların yakınında kullanmayın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   0 Maike Timmerman 2015-12-21T12:59:16 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 49fa7abf131f4898996e447a712f4f2c 105369 true true true false 0 262486 Maike Timmerman 2015-12-21T16:51:47 6 Topic 1 0 105369 -1 1   E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes.   When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:37:34 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 6e707e69fe334a70b264eede56b13112 105508 true true true false 4 316377 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:37:34 4 Topic 1 0 105508 5307 4           Подстригването е по-лесно, когато кожата и космите са сухи.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:37:35 Charging (heading only) 418 9d4b716408c2410d80b8f2546be94b0e 105512 true true true false 4 316380 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:37:35 4 Topic 1 0 105512 498 4   Зареждане   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:37:35 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 61a7a9aa462d430aa655a026e6aabe84 105514 true true true false 4 1172949 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:45 7 Topic 1 0 105514 3371 4   Поръчка на аксесоари   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-26T08:18:27 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the international warranty leaflet for contact details). 418 e5c724dde9554b728c7d96d4f0704438 105515 true true true false 4 1173169 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:44 7 Topic 1 0 105515 82854 4           За да закупите аксесоари или резервни части, посетете  www.shop.philips.com/service или се обърнете към вашия търговец на Philips. Можете също така да се свържете с центъра за обслужване на потребители на Philips във вашата държава (за данни за контакт вижте листовката за международната гаранция).   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:37:36 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 c06bfa49595848a59af7ccd755dab4c0 105516 true true true false 4 316384 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:37:36 4 Topic 1 0 105516 83444 4            Пазете захранващото устройство сухо.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:37:39 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 a574e84ec74a4a1091b6f8236eff3eb4 105521 true true true false 4 316390 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:37:39 4 Topic 1 0 105521 83445 4                 35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:10:06 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 ed297493da664558a866b8bd735bbd38 105522 true true true false 4 373359 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:10:06 4 Topic 1 0 105522 83449 4               35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:37:40 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 b0e47af061ca4f27bb2f2ce02a4f36e6 105523 true true true false 4 316392 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:37:40 4 Topic 1 0 105523 83452 4           Захранващото устройство трансформира 100 – 240 волта до безопасно ниско напрежение под 24 волта.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:38:15 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 060f6c47df7444889d50796375920585 105578 true true true false 6 316447 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:38:15 4 Topic 1 0 105578 5307 6           Zastřihování je jednodušší, jsou-li pokožka a chloupky suché.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:38:16 Charging (heading only) 418 568e550650f544c9a677f6f7ae1d5470 105582 true true true false 6 316450 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:38:16 4 Topic 1 0 105582 498 6   Nabíjení   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-01-23T08:29:04 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 2267580a9c0d481480af7bedde89095c 105584 true true true false 6 1172951 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:45 7 Topic 1 0 105584 3371 6   Objednávání příslušenství   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-23T08:28:56 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the international warranty leaflet for contact details). 418 9ece45c0605f42b694dee86dc0e26de8 105585 true true true false 6 1173171 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:45 7 Topic 1 0 105585 82854 6           Chcete-li koupit příslušenství nebo náhradní díly, navštivte adresu  www.shop.philips.com/service, nebo se obraťte na prodejce výrobků Philips. Můžete se také obrátit na středisko péče o zákazníky společnosti Philips ve své zemi (kontaktní údaje naleznete na mezinárodním záručním listu).   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:38:18 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 a8ae7d566d4c479ead887d49f3359cbe 105586 true true true false 6 316455 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:38:18 4 Topic 1 0 105586 83444 6            Zdroj udržujte v suchu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:38:21 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 90c7369ab2b44856b4413ee3d53d7c33 105591 true true true false 6 316461 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:38:21 4 Topic 1 0 105591 83445 6                 35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:03:26 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 967b824e31cf4bfa8acd2fc21257103d 105592 true true true false 6 373124 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:03:26 4 Topic 1 0 105592 83449 6               35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:38:21 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 76cef9d0f7484e5b978c5316c0c0fd14 105593 true true true false 6 316463 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:38:21 4 Topic 1 0 105593 83452 6           Zdroj transformuje 100 V až 240 V na bezpečné nízké napětí nižší než 24 V.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:38:59 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 287e5c2f04a64110b64a6a428753d353 105649 true true true false 10 316519 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:38:59 4 Topic 1 0 105649 5307 10           Piiramine on lihtsam, kui nahk ja karvad on kuivad.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:39:00 Charging (heading only) 418 aa1ca23ab7e24ed2a431fa003cd5cd32 105653 true true true false 10 316522 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:39:00 4 Topic 1 0 105653 498 10   Laadimine   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:39:00 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 8353262d873041d3a0308efaf2364722 105655 true true true false 10 1172954 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:46 7 Topic 1 0 105655 3371 10   Tarvikute tellimine   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:39:01 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the worldwide guarantee leaflet for contact details). 418 f39c5289a52d4a449b8fd9aa47751542 105656 true true true false 10 1173174 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:46 7 Topic 1 0 105656 82854 10           Seadme jaoks tarvikute või varuosade ostmiseks minge veebilehele  www.shop.philips.com/service või külastage Philipsi edasimüüjat. Samuti võite pöörduda oma riigi Philipsi klienditoe keskusesse (vt kontaktandmeid ülemaailmse garantii lehelt).   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:39:01 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 3cd926b842bf4ec396e8f1daaba9d360 105657 true true true false 10 316526 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:39:01 4 Topic 1 0 105657 83444 10            Hoidke toiteplokk kuivana.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:39:03 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 e0db3a114056498a84bb6e423a271a9a 105662 true true true false 10 316532 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:39:03 4 Topic 1 0 105662 83445 10                 35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:03:37 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 8b175e17c0624688b22b52f569b693d1 105663 true true true false 10 373136 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:03:37 4 Topic 1 0 105663 83449 10               35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:39:04 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 e7c67f10e3f64fc4ae28083b33e7fa92 105664 true true true false 10 316534 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:39:04 4 Topic 1 0 105664 83452 10           Toiteplokk muundab 100–240 voldise pinge trafo abil ohutuks 24-voldiseks pingeks.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:39:38 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 749794765f59419893496ad2d21672f5 105720 true true true false 5 316590 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:39:38 4 Topic 1 0 105720 5307 5           Podrezivanje će biti jednostavnije ako su koža i dlačice suhi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:39:39 Charging (heading only) 418 41fcf9d55e0f4f0893ee82d88ca3bfa8 105724 true true true false 5 316593 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:39:39 4 Topic 1 0 105724 498 5   Punjenje   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:39:40 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 9fe18d0d6c63488b9ada7d83cbb7d1c9 105726 true true true false 5 1172950 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:45 7 Topic 1 0 105726 3371 5   Naručivanje dodatnog pribora   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-30T07:46:33 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the international warranty leaflet for contact details). 418 3b6a0915d2c94527b205aff54b7a188d 105727 true true true false 5 1173170 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:45 7 Topic 1 0 105727 82854 5           Kako biste kupili dodatke ili rezervne dijelove, posjetite  www.shop.philips.com/service ili se obratite distributeru tvrtke Philips. Možete također kontaktirati Philipsov korisnički centar u vašoj državi (za kontakt podatke, pogledajte brošuru s međunarodnim jamstvom).   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:39:40 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 bcdb8469eff4438481bbf3cbc9685ba8 105728 true true true false 5 316597 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:39:40 4 Topic 1 0 105728 83444 5            Održavajte jedinicu za napajanje suhom.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:39:43 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 e7a7b868178e452d87dbbb0afa72d7fc 105733 true true true false 5 316603 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:39:43 4 Topic 1 0 105733 83445 5                 35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:01:06 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 07a0d68c894d4aefac7cef3c7709f68e 105734 true true true false 5 373017 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:01:06 4 Topic 1 0 105734 83449 5               35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:39:43 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 efab5cb9c2934d708831c0e8035d0409 105735 true true true false 5 316605 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:39:43 4 Topic 1 0 105735 83452 5           Jedinica za napajanje pretvara napon od 100 – 240 volti u sigurni niski napon manji od 24 volta.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:40:17 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 f5d79cdc33524734b61958f81b3d8162 105791 true true true false 18 316661 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:40:17 4 Topic 1 0 105791 5307 18           A vágás könnyebb, ha a szőr és a bőr száraz.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:40:18 Charging (heading only) 418 d4c97662f375499985f1cf23d93bbf68 105795 true true true false 18 316664 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:40:18 4 Topic 1 0 105795 498 18   Töltés   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-01-23T08:17:21 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 cad1a8bfc1834dd9af2e3ccbfcb844cc 105797 true true true false 18 1172962 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:48 7 Topic 1 0 105797 3371 18   Tartozékok rendelése   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-23T08:17:15 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the international warranty leaflet for contact details). 418 f73a1194a7394fe3a9695a47440c7663 105798 true true true false 18 1173182 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:49 7 Topic 1 0 105798 82854 18           A tartozékok és pótolandó kellékek vásárlásához látogasson el a  www.shop.philips.hu/service weboldalra vagy forduljon Philips márkakereskedőjéhez. Fordulhat az országában működő Philips vevőszolgálathoz is (az elérhetőségi információkat megtalálja a világszerte érvényes garancialevélen).   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:40:20 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 480d156682084c869f01307a215c39ba 105799 true true true false 18 316668 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:40:20 4 Topic 1 0 105799 83444 18            Tartsa szárazon a tápegységet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:40:22 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 9489694bb7714e7aa7f8e527cc4eb0ed 105804 true true true false 18 316675 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:40:22 4 Topic 1 0 105804 83445 18                 35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:03:50 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 2cdfa026ff0f4539bd1eddaa592767c2 105805 true true true false 18 373148 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:03:50 4 Topic 1 0 105805 83449 18               35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:40:22 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 be7a6bab0ffb4f2eb136277735769170 105806 true true true false 18 316677 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:40:22 4 Topic 1 0 105806 83452 18           A tápegység a 100–240 voltos hálózati feszültséget biztonságos 24 voltos feszültségre alakítja át.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-31T14:58:02 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 75932f0649b244dd8cc5726a37121809 105861 true true true false 20 1126981 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-31T14:58:02 14 Topic 1 0 105861 5307 20           Теріңіз бен сақалыңыз құрғақ болса, түктерді тегістеп қырқу оңай болады.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:40:57 Charging (heading only) 418 9aacc8f54b9249a5b1beaaabc8f24f9e 105865 true true true false 20 316735 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:40:57 4 Topic 1 0 105865 498 20   Зарядтау   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:40:57 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 9fb9c92d1c734f16b9f42fc235637c9f 105867 true true true false 20 1172964 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:49 7 Topic 1 0 105867 3371 20   Қосалқы құрылғыларға тапсырыс беру   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:40:58 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the worldwide guarantee leaflet for contact details). 418 1535edcc07ed4f20b62f13e7c8efe762 105868 true true true false 20 1173184 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:50 7 Topic 1 0 105868 82854 20           Қосалқы құрылғылар немесе қосалқы бөлшектер сатып алу үшін  www.shop.philips.com/service сайтына кіріңіз немесе Philips дилеріне барыңыз. Сонымен қатар, еліңіздегі Philips тұтынушыларға қызмет көрсету орталығына хабарласыңыз (байланыс мәліметтерін дүниежүзілік кепілдік парақшасынан қараңыз).   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:41:33 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 0c24b33d4c094b0a9019be4732d9cee7 105926 true true true false 23 316797 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:41:33 4 Topic 1 0 105926 5307 23           Kirpimas yra lengvesnis, kai oda ir plaukai yra sausi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:41:34 Charging (heading only) 418 d94c07671e9c4e7f8dad2952eac745ff 105930 true true true false 23 316800 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:41:34 4 Topic 1 0 105930 498 23   Įkrovimas   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:02:20 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 5042b9e8af8b41bf87cab434e9b63c70 105932 true true true false 23 1172967 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:49 7 Topic 1 0 105932 3371 23   Priedų užsakymas   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:02:15 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the international warranty leaflet for contact details). 418 845e3c332db349a08bfcbd4402d27fba 105933 true true true false 23 1173187 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:51 7 Topic 1 0 105933 82854 23           Norėdami įsigyti priedų ar atsarginių dalių, apsilankykite  www.shop.philips.com/service arba kreipkitės į „Philips“ platintoją. Taip pat galite susisiekti su „Philips“ klientų aptarnavimo centru savo šalyje (kontaktinius duomenis žr. tarptautinės garantijos lankstinuke).   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:41:35 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 590dd346649d4385956368fe38c447a3 105934 true true true false 23 316804 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:41:35 4 Topic 1 0 105934 83444 23            Maitinimo bloką laikykite sausai.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:41:37 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 c3a2813165a049f48ace03d89e1ce882 105939 true true true false 23 316810 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:41:38 4 Topic 1 0 105939 83445 23                 35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:04:01 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 0575967711864e9fb45dee42a75e108d 105940 true true true false 23 373160 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:04:01 4 Topic 1 0 105940 83449 23               35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:41:38 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 d03bb79c44ba444eb99abb15e512ff11 105941 true true true false 23 316812 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:41:38 4 Topic 1 0 105941 83452 23           Maitinimo blokas transformuoja 100–240 V įtampą į saugią, žemesnę nei 24 V, įtampą.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:42:13 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 327c3a3d9eda404ab9fbe815a20a0112 105996 true true true false 22 316867 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:42:13 4 Topic 1 0 105996 5307 22           Griešana ir vienkāršāka, ja āda un mati ir sausi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:42:14 Charging (heading only) 418 1f188a579e784e8d81dae42658b877ce 106000 true true true false 22 316870 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:42:14 4 Topic 1 0 106000 498 22   Uzlāde   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:42:15 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 8ce27d1a69884c2f8f894a117ddc33d0 106001 true true true false 22 1172966 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:49 7 Topic 1 0 106001 3371 22   Piederumu pasūtīšana   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-24T07:52:13 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the international warranty leaflet for contact details). 418 1adec79c62934760a75eb49f2348abb0 106002 true true true false 22 1173186 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:50 7 Topic 1 0 106002 82854 22           Lai iegādātos piederumus vai rezerves daļas, apmeklējiet vietni  www.shop.philips.com/service vai vērsieties pie sava Philips izplatītāja. Varat arī sazināties ar Philips klientu apkalpošanas centru savā valstī (kontaktinformāciju skatiet starptautiskās garantijas brošūrā).   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:42:15 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 c8516c647465468c8d6bab4c8cc101bc 106003 true true true false 22 316873 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:42:15 4 Topic 1 0 106003 83444 22            Glabājiet adaptera bloku sausumā.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:42:17 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 925489d2b2ad4bab98a0af2826fb0d1e 106008 true true true false 22 316879 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:42:17 4 Topic 1 0 106008 83445 22                 35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:04:15 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 75aa035c28c24d52beaaf2cc54e705ea 106009 true true true false 22 373176 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:04:15 4 Topic 1 0 106009 83449 22               35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:42:18 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 4899b22afa3b41218a49330ea795a79c 106010 true true true false 22 316881 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:42:18 4 Topic 1 0 106010 83452 22           Barošanas bloks transformē 100–240 voltu spriegumu uz drošu spriegumu, kas ir mazāks par 24 voltiem.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:43:31 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 ae70c9a637f047c8aa1b3e53b938402d 106065 true true true false 26 317010 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:43:31 4 Topic 1 0 106065 5307 26           Przycinanie jest łatwiejsze, gdy skóra i włosy są suche.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:43:32 Charging (heading only) 418 3190c6f12f8148e5a4b9b24ddb65e8ba 106069 true true true false 26 317013 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:43:32 4 Topic 1 0 106069 498 26   Ładowanie   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:05:32 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 6f99d4c073d443feaaa0a62a97b0ce43 106071 true true true false 26 1172972 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:51 7 Topic 1 0 106071 3371 26   Zamawianie akcesoriów   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:05:28 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the international warranty leaflet for contact details). 418 0bf22d83e1a54f00baef376bd8f60f1a 106072 true true true false 26 1173192 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:53 7 Topic 1 0 106072 82854 26           Akcesoria i części zamienne można kupić na stronie  www.shop.philips.com/service lub u sprzedawcy produktów firmy Philips. Można też skontaktować się z Centrum Obsługi Klienta firmy Philips w swoim kraju (dane kontaktowe znajdują się w ulotce gwarancyjnej).   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:43:34 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 12177ca0773d486091f8156dc5609d5f 106073 true true true false 26 317018 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:43:34 4 Topic 1 0 106073 83444 26            Zasilacz przechowuj w suchym miejscu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:43:36 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 987156192d3443afb711edba912e3105 106078 true true true false 26 317024 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:43:36 4 Topic 1 0 106078 83445 26                 35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:04:28 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 0cd2b5ea0f65447aba24d1041cfd5ba7 106079 true true true false 26 373202 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:04:28 4 Topic 1 0 106079 83449 26               35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:43:37 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 40124c4a949d4ef690f7e27c62d69f00 106080 true true true false 26 317026 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:43:37 4 Topic 1 0 106080 83452 26           Zasilacz przekształca napięcie 100–240 V na bezpieczne napięcie poniżej 24 V.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:44:12 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 f72673dab2d8467d8778742f75e700f0 106135 true true true false 29 317081 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:44:12 4 Topic 1 0 106135 5307 29           Tunderea este mai uşoară dacă părul şi pielea sunt uscate.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:44:13 Charging (heading only) 418 628a03eb883843a5a586ec64f9fce78b 106139 true true true false 29 317084 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:44:13 4 Topic 1 0 106139 498 29   Încărcare   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T09:54:45 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 5c1810b9a11141ac991f3ba790baab49 106141 true true true false 29 1172975 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:51 7 Topic 1 0 106141 3371 29   Comandarea accesoriilor   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T09:54:43 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the international warranty leaflet for contact details). 418 ef184e45462c4b2eb33e1753d66db6bd 106142 true true true false 29 1173195 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:54 7 Topic 1 0 106142 82854 29           Pentru a cumpăra accesorii sau piese de schimb, vizitați  www.shop.philips.com/service sau contactați distribuitorul dvs. Philips local. Puteţi, de asemenea, contacta Centrul de asistenţă pentru clienţi Philips din ţara dvs. (consultaţi broşura de garanţie internaţională pentru detalii de contact).   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:44:16 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 5c573ed1bfb644c9b715ed4e253e6620 106143 true true true false 29 317089 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:44:16 4 Topic 1 0 106143 83444 29            Nu udaţi unitatea de alimentare electrică.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:44:18 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 9bc4b68ab7e34a13a2b09645a92e11e1 106148 true true true false 29 317095 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:44:18 4 Topic 1 0 106148 83445 29                 35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:01:21 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 ded88350beb84aa2b0f7ab266c9bfd9f 106149 true true true false 29 373052 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:01:21 4 Topic 1 0 106149 83449 29               35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:44:18 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 99e027756f0b463ead223816bc6a56bf 106150 true true true false 29 317097 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:44:18 4 Topic 1 0 106150 83452 29           Unitatea de alimentare electrică transformă tensiunea de 100-240 volţi într-o tensiune joasă sigură mai mică de 24 volţi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-31T14:58:11 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 33e8042091c647609f22422270b4eee4 106205 true true true false 30 1126991 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-31T14:58:11 14 Topic 1 0 106205 5307 30           Подравнивание триммером легче производить, если волосы и кожа сухие.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:44:54 Charging (heading only) 418 01884d1d7cb1440abee81fbe7f1d6716 106209 true true true false 30 317155 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:44:54 4 Topic 1 0 106209 498 30   Зарядка   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-02-05T08:48:55 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 c67ed7a6b5fe4a30831057178936458e 106211 true true true false 30 1172976 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:51 7 Topic 1 0 106211 3371 30   Заказ принадлежностей   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-02-05T08:48:51 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the international warranty leaflet for contact details). 418 e552ec0af226479e914d70db146bf4f6 106212 true true true false 30 1173196 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:54 7 Topic 1 0 106212 82854 30           Чтобы приобрести аксессуары или запасные части, посетите веб-сайт  www.shop.philips.com/service или обратитесь в местную торговую организацию Philips. Можно также связаться с центром поддержки потребителей Philips в вашей стране (контактная информация приведена на гарантийном талоне).   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:45:28 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 a4fb9afb42e24fa7ac13decf65b655de 106270 true true true false 34 317217 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:45:28 4 Topic 1 0 106270 5307 34           Strihanie je jednoduchšie, ak sú chĺpky a pokožka suchá.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:45:29 Charging (heading only) 418 ab71692562724c79bcde53bdd87c0282 106274 true true true false 34 317220 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:45:29 4 Topic 1 0 106274 498 34   Nabíjanie   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:03:17 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 df5326bf774547d49f6197243996177b 106276 true true true false 34 1172979 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:52 7 Topic 1 0 106276 3371 34   Objednávanie príslušenstva   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:03:13 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the international warranty leaflet for contact details). 418 9bd0013d09874344b924cb0fdc955c54 106277 true true true false 34 1173199 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:55 7 Topic 1 0 106277 82854 34           Ak chcete kúpiť príslušenstvo alebo náhradné diely, prejdite na webovú stránku  www.shop.philips.com/service alebo sa obráťte na svojho predajcu výrobkov značky Philips. Môžete tiež kontaktovať Stredisko starostlivosti o zákazníkov spoločnosti Philips vo svojej krajine (kontaktné údaje nájdete v medzinárodne platnom záručnom liste).   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:45:30 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 f931485e6d2140c8bd1ff82dc072be2e 106278 true true true false 34 317224 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:45:30 4 Topic 1 0 106278 83444 34            Napájaciu jednotku udržiavajte v suchu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:45:33 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 6cb4b49270744d04a471af9d2066666b 106283 true true true false 34 317230 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:45:33 4 Topic 1 0 106283 83445 34                 35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:04:41 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 0663067743f34d4f9d1b771f586dfcac 106284 true true true false 34 373220 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:04:41 4 Topic 1 0 106284 83449 34               35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:45:34 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 d2be52ade56643c292e2cea18a3d6ee0 106285 true true true false 34 317232 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:45:34 4 Topic 1 0 106285 83452 34           Napájacia jednotka transformuje napätie 100 – 240 V na bezpečné napätie nižšie ako 24 V.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:47:32 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 7728b41b99324ba2a7eba3808fedd6c5 106341 true true true false 33 317435 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:47:32 4 Topic 1 0 106341 5307 33           Podrezivanje je lakše ako su koža i dlačice suvi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:47:34 Charging (heading only) 418 abaf47b2041547cb84b9af5a8a1984d8 106345 true true true false 33 317438 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:47:34 4 Topic 1 0 106345 498 33   Punjenje   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:47:35 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 935fe7ae5cf149ea999b43f5ba22cab0 106347 true true true false 33 1172978 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:52 7 Topic 1 0 106347 3371 33   Naručivanje dodataka   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:47:35 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the worldwide guarantee leaflet for contact details). 418 7a4e3d5a0e774992818e190d8cda55d9 106348 true true true false 33 1173198 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:55 7 Topic 1 0 106348 82854 33           Da biste kupili dodatke ili rezervne delove, posetite stranicu  www.shop.philips.com/service ili se obratite prodavcu Philips proizvoda. Možete i da se obratite Centru za korisničku podršku kompanije Philips u vašoj državi (detalje za kontakt ćete pronaći u međunarodnom garantnom listu).   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:47:35 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 10a7388c3eb64cd796b162a3e1f1771c 106349 true true true false 33 317442 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:47:35 4 Topic 1 0 106349 83444 33            Jedinica za napajanje treba da bude suva.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:47:37 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 c527f279f27f4f1b80f83cb06eb8f85c 106354 true true true false 33 317448 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:47:37 4 Topic 1 0 106354 83445 33                 35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:01:49 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 ebabc3850a6049b4a404559f83f8f491 106355 true true true false 33 373076 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:01:49 4 Topic 1 0 106355 83449 33               35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:47:38 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 63798e54af424a4fb3e1500f2b6c2c59 106356 true true true false 33 317450 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:47:38 4 Topic 1 0 106356 83452 33           Jedinica za napajanje pretvara napon u rasponu 100–240 V u bezbedan niski napon manji od 24 V.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:46:09 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 49fdcd5ec23e41948e81f53fd1a1f311 106412 true true true false 45 317289 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:46:09 4 Topic 1 0 106412 5307 45           Prirezovanje je lažje, če so koža in dlačice suhe.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:46:10 Charging (heading only) 418 2e0aba7251e442a88bd7f11667f2ed7d 106416 true true true false 45 317292 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:46:10 4 Topic 1 0 106416 498 45   Polnjenje   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-01-25T07:49:49 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 2c99e09dfd3942819fdcdbd229bdd0c3 106418 true true true false 45 1172980 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:52 7 Topic 1 0 106418 3371 45   Naročanje dodatne opreme   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-25T07:49:45 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the international warranty leaflet for contact details). 418 a0666b07c81240fa831581022f5c342f 106419 true true true false 45 1173200 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:56 7 Topic 1 0 106419 82854 45           Dodatno opremo ali rezervne dele lahko kupite na  www.shop.philips.com/service ali pri Philipsovem prodajalcu. Lahko se tudi obrnete na Philipsov center za pomoč uporabnikom v svoji državi (podatki za stik so na mednarodnem garancijskem listu).   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:46:12 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 abb5971b528d4f669519176188a00992 106420 true true true false 45 317297 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:46:12 4 Topic 1 0 106420 83444 45            Napajalnika ne zmočite.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:46:14 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 02c657ac01e946e2aaaff07e67c74565 106425 true true true false 45 317303 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:46:14 4 Topic 1 0 106425 83445 45                 35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:01:36 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 d2945f24730e474ba195696baa1cb9f2 106426 true true true false 45 373064 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:01:36 4 Topic 1 0 106426 83449 45               35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:46:14 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 7be80cc8dee7412d9dcdda97f7b0231c 106427 true true true false 45 317305 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:46:14 4 Topic 1 0 106427 83452 45           Napajalnik pretvori napetost 100–240 voltov na varno napetost, nižjo od 24 voltov.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-31T14:58:20 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 7c8cdf949a4f42f38adb8be5ec14b93e 106482 true true true false 39 1126999 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-31T14:58:20 14 Topic 1 0 106482 5307 39           Легше підстригати, якщо шкіра та волосся зволожені.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:48:12 Charging (heading only) 418 858835ac76474091a28e506318bbf1d1 106486 true true true false 39 317508 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:48:12 4 Topic 1 0 106486 498 39   Заряджання   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T10:13:42 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 65f0d904c0f84f9f92e84d1b0f6552ff 106488 true true true false 39 1172987 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:54 7 Topic 1 0 106488 3371 39   Замовлення аксесуарів   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T10:13:39 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the international warranty leaflet for contact details). 418 74627251918b4d25abdee187cdaa7364 106489 true true true false 39 1173207 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:58 7 Topic 1 0 106489 82854 39           Щоб придбати аксесуари чи запасні частини, відвідайте веб-сайт  www.shop.philips.com/service або зверніться до дилера Philips. Ви також можете звернутися до Центру обслуговування клієнтів Philips у своїй країні (контактну інформацію шукайте в гарантійному талоні).   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:42:51 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 6a898612f75447af9b0d8afa136aed09 106548 true true true false 46 316937 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:42:51 4 Topic 1 0 106548 5307 46           Потстрижувањето е полесно кога кожата и влакната се суви.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:42:52 Charging (heading only) 418 294fe104a9e046abbdcc6cc2367a8145 106552 true true true false 46 316940 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:42:52 4 Topic 1 0 106552 498 46   Полнење   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:42:53 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 430fd3f36bf64c18bd2bbbc1f788e865 106555 true true true false 46 1172968 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:50 7 Topic 1 0 106555 3371 46   Нарачување додатоци   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:42:53 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the worldwide guarantee leaflet for contact details). 418 a5b171efa5cc464ea3077a848f6f9720 106556 true true true false 46 1173188 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:51 7 Topic 1 0 106556 82854 46           За да купите додатоци или резервни делови, одете на  www.shop.philips.com/service или одете кај дистрибутер на Philips. Исто така, можете да се јавите во Центарот за грижа за корисниците на Philips во вашата држава (за детали за контакт погледнете во листот со светска гаранција).   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:42:54 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 08d5a50addcf4bf5a5e7515f1a18ad97 106557 true true true false 46 316945 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:42:54 4 Topic 1 0 106557 83444 46            Чувајте ја единицата за напојување сува.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:42:56 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 7e35368a9e344f8c98b18501a1fcbdd9 106562 true true true false 46 316951 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:42:56 4 Topic 1 0 106562 83445 46                 35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:02:12 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 dc8ffd09b2864a7193f7c849110fac09 106563 true true true false 46 373101 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:02:12 4 Topic 1 0 106563 83449 46               35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:42:56 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 835ccd410e8440b2b836a5fe85b2d7ef 106564 true true true false 46 316953 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:42:56 4 Topic 1 0 106564 83452 46           Единицата за напојување го трансформира напонот од 100-240 волти во безбеден низок напон од помалку од 24 волти.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:46:48 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 e270b8d0a1ce468c9d22cb99d6e400f1 106622 true true true false 47 317361 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:46:48 4 Topic 1 0 106622 5307 47           Shkurtimi është më i lehtë kur lëkura dhe flokët janë të thata.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:46:49 Charging (heading only) 418 d67fc7e76b8142f28cd609f3bb500f15 106626 true true true false 47 317364 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:46:49 4 Topic 1 0 106626 498 47   Ngarkimi   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:46:51 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 cd413fc6804e4559b0456b5e1e364487 106629 true true true false 47 1172946 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:44 7 Topic 1 0 106629 3371 47   Porositja e aksesorëve   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:46:51 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the worldwide guarantee leaflet for contact details). 418 455bc82beb1b483da2895dc0abcf45c6 106630 true true true false 47 1173166 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:43 7 Topic 1 0 106630 82854 47           Për të blerë aksesorë ose pjesë këmbimi, vizitoni  www.shop.philips.com/service ose drejtojuni shitësit tuaj për "Philips". Mund dhe të kontaktoni qendrën e kujdesit për klientin të "Philips" për shtetin ku ndodheni (shikoni fletëpalosjen e garancisë botërore për të dhënat e kontaktit).   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:46:52 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 e9c8cfaa0de0427995dc1d74d5044cd6 106631 true true true false 47 317369 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:46:52 4 Topic 1 0 106631 83444 47            Mbajeni ushqyesin të thatë.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:46:54 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 04be8980072b45aea6793fe76dd8af73 106636 true true true false 47 317375 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:46:54 4 Topic 1 0 106636 83445 47                 35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:02:00 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 d409a534aa3e4a9cac892df0a739d2b7 106637 true true true false 47 373089 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:02:00 4 Topic 1 0 106637 83449 47               35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:46:55 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 4e6cfdd582a0447a8a19d779a1fad29f 106638 true true true false 47 317377 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:46:55 4 Topic 1 0 106638 83452 47           Ushqyesi shndërron 100-240 volt në tension të ulët dhe të sigurt, nën 24 volt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:23:42 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hairs are dry. 1142 550765e02bc74469a576a6437eba05c5 106834 true true true false 7 1030328 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:23:42 4 Topic 1 0 106834 5307 7           Trimning er nemmest med tør hud og tørt hår.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:18:31 Charging (heading only) 418 5e761c77dd6b41edbe82b09122e97eb4 106838 true true true false 7 314912 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:18:31 4 Topic 1 0 106838 498 7   Opladning   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:18:31 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 d0ce45ae22b846ef809fb89acec943f1 106840 true true true false 7 1172952 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:46 7 Topic 1 0 106840 3371 7   Bestilling af tilbehør   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:18:32 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the worldwide guarantee leaflet for contact details). 418 059ee41e9e5c40ed9e364a6680a2e338 106841 true true true false 7 1173172 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:45 7 Topic 1 0 106841 82854 7           Du kan købe tilbehør og reservedele på  www.shop.philips.com/service eller hos din Philips-forhandler. Du kan også kontakte det lokale Philips-kundecenter (du kan finde kontaktoplysninger i folderen "World-Wide Guarantee").   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:18:32 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 f057a59c5d774bdda349cd389b166de9 106842 true true true false 7 314916 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:18:32 4 Topic 1 0 106842 83444 7            Hold forsyningsenheden tør.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:38 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 82b11cda58624e3292718948dd238620 106899 true true true false 8 1478137 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:38 14 Topic 1 0 106899 5307 8           Het trimmen gaat gemakkelijker als de huid en het haar droog zijn.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:22:44 Charging (heading only) 418 98aed7a876314435a1cdbab23fcf303a 106903 true true true false 8 315424 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:22:44 4 Topic 1 0 106903 498 8   Opladen   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:22:44 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 0cf0b9d403074afb976112de95f16585 106905 true true true false 8 1172953 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:46 7 Topic 1 0 106905 3371 8   Accessoires bestellen   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-05T08:49:12 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the international warranty leaflet for contact details). 418 e1afee148df14d5685981087efbe6b00 106906 true true true false 8 1173173 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:46 7 Topic 1 0 106906 82854 8           Ga naar  www.shop.philips.com/service of uw Philips-dealer om accessoires of reserveonderdelen aan te schaffen. U kunt ook contact opnemen met het Philips Consumer Care Centrum in uw land (zie de meegeleverde internationale garantieverklaring voor contactgegevens).   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:34:18 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 b32369cea7f34a9eaa849c951f159a20 106961 true true true false 15 1317224 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:34:18 14 Topic 1 0 106961 5307 15           Das Schneiden von Körperhaar ist bei trockener Haut und trockenem Haar am einfachsten.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-08-30T16:28:58 Charging (heading only) 418 0c4e20fcf9764bb395ceb2777d520d10 106965 true true true false 15 878137 Localizer Philips 2017-08-30T16:28:58 4 Topic 1 0 106965 498 15   Aufladen   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:19:03 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 d268bf808fdd4f00aa18a4f0d16b5d93 106967 true true true false 15 1172959 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:47 7 Topic 1 0 106967 3371 15   Bestellen von Zubehör   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T17:04:02 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the international warranty leaflet for contact details). 418 c7aa72866541404089486b2dd0a47ace 106968 true true true false 15 1173179 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:48 7 Topic 1 0 106968 82854 15           Um Zubehör oder Ersatzteile zu kaufen, besuchen Sie  www.shop.philips.com/service, oder suchen Sie Ihren Philips Händler auf. Sie können sich auch an das Philips Consumer Care Center in Ihrem Land wenden. Die Kontaktdaten finden Sie in der internationalen Garantieschrift.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:24:13 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hairs are dry. 1142 dd3b1a8440de4701b3064b9909f3ec75 107024 true true true false 16 1030357 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:24:13 4 Topic 1 0 107024 5307 16           Το τριμάρισμα είναι πιο εύκολο όταν το δέρμα και οι τρίχες είναι στεγνά.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:19:33 Charging (heading only) 418 2c354700bc3e4cd8b8c6233cc8e56ecd 107028 true true true false 16 315044 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:19:33 4 Topic 1 0 107028 498 16   Φόρτιση   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:19:33 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 45b218097fe444d7a822a7b23a8cb34f 107030 true true true false 16 1172960 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:48 7 Topic 1 0 107030 3371 16   Παραγγελία παρελκομένων   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:19:34 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the worldwide guarantee leaflet for contact details). 418 a3573baeb3cc47f4aca931682ee52c29 107031 true true true false 16 1173180 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:48 7 Topic 1 0 107031 82854 16           Για να αγοράσετε εξαρτήματα ή ανταλλακτικά, ανατρέξτε στη διεύθυνση  www.shop.philips.com/service ή απευθυνθείτε στον τοπικό αντιπρόσωπο της Philips. Μπορείτε επίσης να επικοινωνήσετε με το Τμήμα Εξυπηρέτησης Καταναλωτών της Philips στη χώρα σας (βλέπε το Διεθνές Φυλλάδιο Εγγύησης για τις λεπτομέρειες επικοινωνίας).   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:19:34 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 6063820622124ce7b88432ce91017cca 107032 true true true false 16 315048 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:19:34 4 Topic 1 0 107032 83444 16            Διατηρήστε το τροφοδοτικό στεγνό.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:36:29 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 dabb58a5bdb74a34982b0c77bf3000d6 107088 true true true false 35 1317390 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:36:29 14 Topic 1 0 107088 5307 35           Es más fácil recortar cuando el vello y la piel están secos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:20:03 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 c28f219f4903446dadd0d8c7199b6a43 107090 true true true false 35 1172981 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:53 7 Topic 1 0 107090 3371 35   Solicitud de accesorios   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:20:03 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the worldwide guarantee leaflet for contact details). 418 2b82e0b3f6fd4bd9b9cedafa5c386371 107091 true true true false 35 1173201 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:56 7 Topic 1 0 107091 82854 35           Para comprar accesorios o piezas de repuesto, visite  www.shop.philips.com/service o acuda a su distribuidor de Philips. También puede ponerse en contacto con el Servicio de Atención al Cliente de Philips en su país (consulte los datos de contacto en el folleto de la garantía mundial).   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:34:49 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hairs are dry. 1142 bb970d9136314a8b9bbd14117e702ee8 107147 true true true false 12 1030692 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:34:49 4 Topic 1 0 107147 5307 12           Muotoileminen on helpompaa ihon ja ihokarvojen ollessa kuivat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:29:39 Charging (heading only) 418 b87b4b7fec1745b285e5d7486c269824 107151 true true true false 12 326521 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:29:39 4 Topic 1 0 107151 498 12   Lataaminen   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:29:40 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 5534478f2d224226810cbad763d1b4a5 107153 true true true false 12 1172956 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:47 7 Topic 1 0 107153 3371 12   Tarvikkeiden tilaaminen   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:29:40 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the worldwide guarantee leaflet for contact details). 418 16f1057824154f08ad3a50c9891710c8 107154 true true true false 12 1173176 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:47 7 Topic 1 0 107154 82854 12           Voit ostaa tarvikkeita ja varaosia osoitteesta  www.shop.philips.com/service ja Philips-jälleenmyyjiltä. Voit myös ottaa yhteyttä oman maasi Philips-asiakaspalveluun (eri maiden tukipuhelinnumerot on lueteltu takuulehtisessä).   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:29:41 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 c5215a3e9c804cf9af863fde68644813 107155 true true true false 12 326525 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:29:41 4 Topic 1 0 107155 83444 12            Pidä virtalähde kuivana.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:34:59 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 e2630e17a8684ab595673b05e36150c3 107212 true true true false 13 1317276 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:34:59 14 Topic 1 0 107212 5307 13           Vous obtiendrez de meilleurs résultats si vous utilisez la tondeuse sur une peau sèche ou des poils secs.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:21:08 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 b222f47e39b04913b4c76e87ed7dfc05 107214 true true true false 13 1172957 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:47 7 Topic 1 0 107214 3371 13   Commande d'accessoires   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T17:05:00 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the international warranty leaflet for contact details). 418 96eb977bb79649a5b023b0adf48c52ad 107215 true true true false 13 1173177 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:47 7 Topic 1 0 107215 82854 13           Pour acheter des accessoires ou des pièces de rechange, consultez le site Web  www.shop.philips.com/service ou rendez-vous chez votre revendeur Philips. Vous pouvez également contacter le Service Consommateurs Philips de votre pays (consultez le dépliant de garantie internationale pour obtenir les coordonnées).   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:35:38 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 cf04a5165d8a43d68540b2437ed533d3 107269 true true true false 19 1317332 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:35:38 14 Topic 1 0 107269 5307 19           La regolazione dell'altezza dei peli risulta più facile con la pelle e i peli asciutti.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:30:16 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 64725174fc3d4208bddca6be03c429a1 107271 true true true false 19 1172963 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:48 7 Topic 1 0 107271 3371 19   Ordinazione degli accessori   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T17:05:56 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the international warranty leaflet for contact details). 418 0903e197380e4420931fa0c28809c181 107272 true true true false 19 1173183 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:49 7 Topic 1 0 107272 82854 19           Per acquistare accessori o parti di ricambio, visitate il sito Web  www.shop.philips.com/service o recatevi presso il vostro rivenditore Philips. Potete inoltre contattare il Centro Assistenza Clienti Philips del vostro paese. Per i dettagli, fate riferimento all'opuscolo della garanzia internazionale.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:20:59 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hairs are dry. 1142 efb0bff18f7844cd8fde34a923a1597e 107330 true true true false 25 1030228 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:20:59 4 Topic 1 0 107330 5307 25           Trimmingen går lettere når du er tørr på huden og håret.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:22:13 Charging (heading only) 418 f0839da7673a433f9e5305e35fe6a885 107334 true true true false 25 315358 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:22:14 4 Topic 1 0 107334 498 25   Lading   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:22:14 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 f74820f9b01c4d4a8eebf09407d2007b 107336 true true true false 25 1172971 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:50 7 Topic 1 0 107336 3371 25   Bestille tilbehør   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:22:15 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the worldwide guarantee leaflet for contact details). 418 8b2dae1c71894da98f3151202d09dfc3 107337 true true true false 25 1173191 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:52 7 Topic 1 0 107337 82854 25           Gå til  www.shop.philips.com/service eller din lokale Philips-forhandler for å kjøpe tilbehør eller reservedeler. Du kan også kontakte Philips Forbrukerstøttesenter i ditt eget land (se garantiheftet for hele verden for kontaktdetaljer).   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:22:15 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 0f918ad8c6b04a9a8f79995ab84bac5d 107338 true true true false 25 315363 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:22:15 4 Topic 1 0 107338 83444 25            Hold forsyningsenheten tørr.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:19:22 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hairs are dry. 1142 8f8b242aebf44703a898a4b5ace34a65 107395 true true true false 27 1030195 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:19:22 4 Topic 1 0 107395 5307 27           É mais fácil aparar quando a pele e os pelos estão secos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:23:16 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 c46e5718c6234ee6ae3dcfe56172e0cc 107397 true true true false 27 1172973 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:51 7 Topic 1 0 107397 3371 27   Encomendar acessórios   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:23:16 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the worldwide guarantee leaflet for contact details). 418 79d51a6745b5428ebc98148d10babbdd 107398 true true true false 27 1173193 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:53 7 Topic 1 0 107398 82854 27           Para comprar acessórios ou peças sobresselentes, visite  www.shop.philips.com/service ou dirija-se ao seu revendedor Philips. Também pode contactar o Centro de Apoio ao Cliente da Philips no seu país (consulte os dados de contacto no folheto de garantia mundial).   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:18:42 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hairs are dry. 1142 77cc575713f04a09be07a0467cf0fa2e 107455 true true true false 36 1030166 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:18:42 4 Topic 1 0 107455 5307 36           Det är enklare att trimma om huden och håret är torra.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:23:46 Charging (heading only) 418 9bc0a3fbd0ca4df0b17a338b0e609c13 107459 true true true false 36 315547 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:23:46 4 Topic 1 0 107459 498 36   Laddning   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:23:46 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 e5340d6aed0a461b88528ebdea6b505d 107461 true true true false 36 1172983 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:53 7 Topic 1 0 107461 3371 36   Beställa tillbehör   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:23:47 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the worldwide guarantee leaflet for contact details). 418 61e9c6197d644969a69b8ab071fa8ad2 107462 true true true false 36 1173203 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:57 7 Topic 1 0 107462 82854 36           Du kan köpa tillbehör och reservdelar på  www.shop.philips.com/service och hos din lokala Philips-återförsäljare. Du kan även kontakta Philips kundtjänst i ditt land (kontaktuppgifter finns i garantibroschyren).   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:23:47 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 aad4cf4e853d4980a34f46baa0f8eeff 107463 true true true false 36 315551 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:23:47 4 Topic 1 0 107463 83444 36            Blöt inte ned strömförsörjningsenheten.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:17:56 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hairs are dry. 1142 5f608cb6bb9d474ca48f7f2c758d62da 107520 true true true false 38 1566909 Ieva Datava 2020-01-07T08:52:10 1 Topic 1 0 107520 5307 38           Düzeltme işlemi, cildiniz ve tüyleriniz kuruyken daha kolay olur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:24:15 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 8576abadabcb4c079b4fdac37f51bf2a 107522 true true true false 38 1172986 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:54 7 Topic 1 0 107522 3371 38   Aksesuarların sipariş edilmesi   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:24:16 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the worldwide guarantee leaflet for contact details). 418 b3dc4e566e5b49a69353c6e02006b9af 107523 true true true false 38 1173206 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:58 7 Topic 1 0 107523 82854 38           Aksesuar veya yedek parça satın almak için  www.shop.philips.com/service adresini ziyaret edin ya da Philips bayinize gidin. Ülkenizdeki Philips Müşteri Hizmetleri Merkezi ile de iletişim kurabilirsiniz (iletişim bilgileri için dünya çapında geçerli garanti belgesine göz atın).   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:14 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 411e253e765e48289d42d304a5805cc3 107590 true true true false 3 1205935 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:14 14 Topic 1 0 107590 5307 3           Pemangkasan akan lebih mudah bila kulit dan rambut dalam keadaan kering.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:30:32 Charging (heading only) 418 02adafcd691e4c71a4f23b3120ebea0a 107594 true true true false 3 315915 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:30:32 4 Topic 1 0 107594 498 3   Pengisian daya   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:30:32 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 d11b1de497b24aee8a1c3458a315304c 107596 true true true false 3 315918 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:30:32 4 Topic 1 0 107596 83444 3            Usahakan unit catu daya tetap kering.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:30:34 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 b5b1f77eabba47e2b6dfd4ceef4bfe3a 107601 true true true false 3 315924 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:30:34 4 Topic 1 0 107601 83445 3                 35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:10 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 8a7b604abf7f444f9ea0abb8949a72d3 107602 true true true false 3 384018 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:10 4 Topic 1 0 107602 83449 3               35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:30:34 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 cce0ede5ec234f7aa4143cf65981eb04 107603 true true true false 3 315926 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:30:34 4 Topic 1 0 107603 83452 3           Unit catu daya mengubah tegangan 100-240 volt ke tegangan rendah yang aman kurang dari 24 volt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:46 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 9b90e13f0584482aaab3706723b47ea1 107660 true true true false 21 1478388 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:46 14 Topic 1 0 107660 5307 21           피부와 모발이 마른 상태에서 손질하기가 더 쉽습니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:31:05 Charging (heading only) 418 caad29a148e243ba9566c26b9384e6c1 107664 true true true false 21 315986 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:31:05 4 Topic 1 0 107664 498 21   충전   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:31:06 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 8811e518d51a4317ae0475b27c6a4195 107666 true true true false 21 1172965 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:49 7 Topic 1 0 107666 3371 21   액세서리 주문   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:31:06 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the worldwide guarantee leaflet for contact details). 418 e56d6d0189524cffb360627dc9ca9f02 107667 true true true false 21 1173185 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:50 7 Topic 1 0 107667 82854 21           액세서리 또는 예비 부품을 구입하려면  www.shop.philips.com/service를 방문하거나 필립스 대리점에 문의하십시오. 또한 해당 국가의 필립스 고객 상담실에 문의하셔도 됩니다(연락처 정보는 제품 보증서 참조).   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:31:34 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 4344150a314d45a38a47da79310949b4 107724 true true true false 24 316048 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:31:34 4 Topic 1 0 107724 5307 24           Merapi menjadi lebih mudah sekiranya kulit dan bulu adalah kering.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:31:35 Charging (heading only) 418 725a24365b614a759cb1d07ab0018946 107727 true true true false 24 316050 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:31:35 4 Topic 1 0 107727 498 24   Pengecasan   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-15T10:00:40 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 82427575c6384f7589260633318f29f4 107786 true true true false 37 330413 Localizer Philips 2016-02-15T10:00:40 4 Topic 1 0 107786 5307 37           การเล็มขนจะทำได้ง่ายขึ้นเมื่อผิวและเส้นขนแห้ง   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-15T10:00:42 Charging (heading only) 418 ad1caf6807ac46e5bfee97495cec26b7 107790 true true true false 37 330416 Localizer Philips 2016-02-15T10:00:42 4 Topic 1 0 107790 498 37   การชาร์จแบตเตอรี่   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-15T10:00:46 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 e8f149f5a15a4a968843a11047a0a99f 107793 true true true false 37 1172985 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:54 7 Topic 1 0 107793 3371 37   การสั่งซื้ออุปกรณ์เสริม   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-15T10:00:46 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the worldwide guarantee leaflet for contact details). 418 1e98f590876e44b2a13850406f25b2e7 107794 true true true false 37 1173205 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:58 7 Topic 1 0 107794 82854 37           หากต้องการซื้ออุปกรณ์เสริมหรืออะไหล่ โปรดไปที่  www.shop.philips.com/service หรือติดต่อตัวแทนจำหน่าย Philips และคุณยังสามารถติดต่อศูนย์บริการลูกค้า Philips ในประเทศของคุณได้อีกด้วย (ดูที่รายละเอียดการติดต่อจากเอกสารแผ่นพับเกี่ยวกับการรับประกันทั่วโลก)   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:32:38 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 3d16baec2e5c469e8134981eb50a412a 107852 true true true false 40 316179 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:32:38 4 Topic 1 0 107852 5307 40           Việc cắt tỉa sẽ dễ dàng hơn khi lông và tóc khô.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:32:39 Charging (heading only) 418 ee86569fb8684d3290c33bcb96312f62 107856 true true true false 40 316182 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:32:39 4 Topic 1 0 107856 498 40   Cách sạc pin   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:32:40 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 520901a6b5454b9d8e3cd9d131e1d259 107859 true true true false 40 1172988 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:54 7 Topic 1 0 107859 3371 40   Đặt mua phụ kiện   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:32:40 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the worldwide guarantee leaflet for contact details). 418 d4b83a23af914dbeba4e7da7b24726aa 107860 true true true false 40 1173208 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:59 7 Topic 1 0 107860 82854 40           Để mua đồ phụ tùng hoặc các linh kiện, truy cập  www.shop.philips.com/service hoặc tới đại lý Philips của bạn. Bạn cũng có thể liên hệ với Trung tâm Chăm sóc Người tiêu dùng của Philips ở quốc gia của bạn (xem tờ quảng cáo bảo hành toàn cầu để biết thêm chi tiết liên hệ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:32:41 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 91715e79e9ff4ca784ba793e3c974656 107861 true true true false 40 316188 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:32:41 4 Topic 1 0 107861 83444 40            Giữ bộ nguồn khô ráo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:32:42 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 fcd7a324afce49be8339df7b33ac6693 107866 true true true false 40 316194 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:32:42 4 Topic 1 0 107866 83445 40                 35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:36:13 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 3e44262c0b6c49eea0190c378a698923 107867 true true true false 40 379893 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:36:13 4 Topic 1 0 107867 83449 40               35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:32:43 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 0a84c083af6a4ba8ab2bb3a923881942 107868 true true true false 40 316196 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:32:43 4 Topic 1 0 107868 83452 40           Bộ nguồn biến điện áp từ 100-240 vôn xuống mức điện áp thấp an toàn dưới 24 vôn.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:33:46 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 8a34f79551a941f6b903db8f54eb0414 107925 true true true false 32 316312 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:33:46 4 Topic 1 0 107925 5307 32           皮膚與毛髮乾燥時會較容易修剪。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:33:46 Charging (heading only) 418 21d5d348564b419f86fb926c34e499cb 107928 true true true false 32 316314 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:33:46 4 Topic 1 0 107928 498 32   充電   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:33:47 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 497b5ed080b9457c955e0689027c4a5a 107930 true true true false 32 1172984 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:53 7 Topic 1 0 107930 3371 32   訂購配件   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:33:47 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the worldwide guarantee leaflet for contact details). 418 f4387ddab6304c0b882a3a1d425c9e12 107931 true true true false 32 1173204 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:57 7 Topic 1 0 107931 82854 32           若要購買配件或備用零件，請造訪  www.shop.philips.com/service，或洽詢您的飛利浦經銷商。 您也可以聯絡您所在國家/地區的飛利浦客戶服務中心 (詳細聯絡資料請參閱全球保證書)。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:29:11 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 228e4667dd3a427d861adafc1304f69b 107988 true true true false 11 315736 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:29:11 4 Topic 1 0 107988 5307 11           زمانی که پوست و موخشک باشند اصلاح راحت تر انجام می شود.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:29:12 Charging (heading only) 418 28a2752cb84d48f7911af3324d7d5f58 107991 true true true false 11 315738 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:29:12 4 Topic 1 0 107991 498 11   شارژ دستگاه   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-02-14T14:49:52 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 3f36b3e60ffd4eb68fb5ad87c0b65269 107993 true true true false 11 1172955 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:46 7 Topic 1 0 107993 3371 11   سفارش لوازم جانبی   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-02-14T14:49:43 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the international warranty leaflet for contact details). 418 e61927d4e243402696fa202774a3c1f7 107994 true true true false 11 1173175 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:46 7 Topic 1 0 107994 82854 11           برای خرید لوازم جانبی و قطعات یدکی، از  www.shop.philips.com/service دیدن کنید یا به فروشنده Philips مراجعه کنید. همچنین میتوانید در کشورتان با مرکز خدمات مشتریان Philips تماس بگیرید (برای اطلاع از جزئیات تماس به دفترچه ضمانتنامه بینالمللی مراجعه کنید).   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:28:39 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 c48565dc1610451b81391cbf17013d48 108050 true true true false 2 315671 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:28:39 4 Topic 1 0 108050 5307 2           تكون عملية التشذيب أسهل عندما يكون الجلد والشعر جافين.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:28:39 Charging (heading only) 418 0bc5535d7fcb4d9a8ad2902f9273a7d6 108053 true true true false 2 315673 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:28:39 4 Topic 1 0 108053 498 2   الشحن   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:28:40 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 89751ec947fb4279aa3a3734e7506c03 108055 true true true false 2 1172947 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:45 7 Topic 1 0 108055 3371 2   طلب الملحقات   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:28:42 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the worldwide guarantee leaflet for contact details). 418 bbee6640501f48b99fe2118e1e109cd8 108056 true true true false 2 1173167 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:44 7 Topic 1 0 108056 82854 2           لشراء ملحقات أو قطع غيار، يرجى التفضل بزيارة  www.shop.philips.com/service أو الذهاب إلى وكيل شركة Philips. يمكن كذلك الاتصال بمركز رعاية المستهلك في شركة Philips التابع لبلدتك (يرجى الرجوع إلى نشرة الضمان حول العالم للتعرف على تفاصيل الاتصال).   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:30:55 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 09a5410eff5b402a91a135d0184bfc56 108112 true true true false 17 326638 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:30:55 4 Topic 1 0 108112 634 17           סמל זה מציין שאין להשליך מוצר זה עם הפסולת הביתית הרגילה  (2012/19/EU).   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-09-27T11:59:57 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 9edceaead7b74ed883cea2c8124ea00d 108116 true true true false 17 901764 Localizer Philips 2017-09-27T11:59:57 4 Topic 1 0 108116 4100 17           המשמעות של סמל זה היא שהמוצר מכיל סוללה נטענת מובנית שאסור להשליכה עם  פסולת ביתית רגילה (2006/66/EC). קח את המוצר לנקודת איסוף רשמית או למרכז שירות של Philips על מנת שאיש מקצוע יסיר את הסוללה הנטענת.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:30:57 This appliance is waterproof 217 f8740de5c7f24c279135269825a4d457 108119 true true true false 17 326644 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:30:57 4 Topic 1 0 108119 4369 17           מכשיר זה  עמיד במים. הוא מתאים לשימוש באמבטיה או במקלחת, ולניקוי מתחת מים זורמים. מטעמי בטיחות, ניתן להשתמש במכשיר זה באופן אלחוטי בלבד.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:30:58 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 3968c82ce245404b9f489adf34f0cd04 108121 true true true false 17 326646 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:30:58 4 Topic 1 0 108121 5307 17           פעולת קיצוץ השיער קלה יותר כאשר העור והשיער יבשים.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:30:59 Charging (heading only) 418 3e17007c16964c54b2b353a702dd685b 108125 true true true false 17 326649 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:30:59 4 Topic 1 0 108125 498 17   טעינה   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:30:59 Replacement 418 bd3f982e19e14bd78d6bad921d04e4c3 108126 true true true false 17 326650 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:30:59 4 Topic 1 0 108126 517 17   החלפה   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacement 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:01 Recycling 130 9e2692811da9467f9fe99584404bf85b 108131 true true true false 17 326655 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:01 4 Topic 1 0 108131 1010 17   מיחזור   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:02 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 0007ed37678540f9b171f97bd74c56fe 108133 true true true false 17 326656 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:02 4 Topic 1 0 108133 4099 17                 35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-08-11T06:42:42 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 4e1d17e4e2ab4f36928980d0d8103beb 108134 true true true false 17 1759438 Abby Kooistra 2020-08-11T06:42:42 14 Topic 1 0 108134 934 17           יש לציית לחוקים המקומיים בנוגע להפרדה ואיסוף של מוצרים חשמליים ואלקטרוניים, כמו גם סוללות נטענות. השלכת הפסולת למיחזור בהתאם לנהלים, עוזרת למנוע השפעות שליליות על הסביבה ועל הבריאות.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T12:11:16 Warranty and support 244 1938935782674b198db0cc131e975856 108135 true true true false 17 720691 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:04:37 4 Topic 1 0 108135 939 17   אחריות ותמיכה   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-17T12:37:23 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 37e0e43d08af4e1eb616ee218a8555db 108136 true true true false 17 1714442 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-17T12:37:23 14 Topic 1 0 108136 940 17           לקבלת מידע או תמיכה, מומלץ לבקר באתר  https://www.philips.co.il/c-w/support-home.html.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-06-26T07:39:20 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 824772fdb3604b51a5251b92db332ca5 108137 true true true false 17 1694806 Marloes de Lange 2020-06-26T07:39:20 14 Topic 1 0 108137 1123 17           לעולם אין להשתמש במים בטמפרטורה הגבוהה מ-60° צלזיוס לשטיפת המכשיר.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:04 Danger 418 dbc6e8c778f14bcf8ea245801dfc81da 108138 true true true false 17 372421 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:35:11 6 Topic 1 0 108138 1212 17   סכנה   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:05 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 4c4b335d526c4b259e1fadc6086d1574 108142 true true true false 17 326665 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:05 4 Topic 1 0 108142 1182 17           תמיד יש לבדוק את המכשיר לפני תחילת השימוש בו. אין להשתמש במכשיר אם הוא פגום, בשל סכנת פציעה. תמיד יש להחליף חלק פגום ברכיב חלופי מקורי.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-08-24T06:10:42 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 3ccc40658784436a9514cc0dd3c63104 108144 true true true false 17 1775391 Abby Kooistra 2020-08-24T06:10:42 14 Topic 1 0 108144 1184 17           יש להשתמש במכשיר רק למטרה לה נועד, כפי שמוצג במדריך למשתמש.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:06 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 87f51c5ebae24cfcafd42022556d8458 108145 true true true false 17 326668 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:06 4 Topic 1 0 108145 1185 17           מטעמי היגיינה, מומלץ שהמכשיר ישמש אדם אחד בלבד.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:06 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 f0c1fca80cf64b178023d60bc8cacebf 108146 true true true false 17 326669 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:06 4 Topic 1 0 108146 1186 17           לעולם אין להשתמש באוויר דחוס, במטליות מחומר גס, בחומרי ניקוי שוחקים או בנוזלים חזקים כמו בנזין או אלכוהול, לצורך ניקוי המכשיר.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:07 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 4165ba931a52497da68c1bbe97e07e13 108147 true true true false 17 326670 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:07 4 Topic 1 0 108147 1217 17   שדות אלקטרומגנטיים (EMF)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-08-11T06:42:42 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 acd7551cd2f24b7fbcbd9e8e919946e6 108148 true true true false 17 1759436 Abby Kooistra 2020-08-11T06:42:42 14 Topic 1 0 108148 1187 17           מכשיר <USR_PH_SHRT> זה תואם את כל התקנים והתקנות הרלוונטיים הקשורים לחשיפה לשדות אלקטרומגנטיים.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:07 General 137 87dd42fd56c742f397e01684f7014f8e 108149 true true true false 17 326672 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:07 4 Topic 1 0 108149 1218 17   כללי   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:08 The appliance is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 2a2f851aadd04f1c8c459bad4a622275 108150 true true true false 17 326673 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:08 4 Topic 1 0 108150 1188 17           מכשיר זה מתאים לשימוש בשקעי מתח של 100-240 וולט.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:09 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 0bb437d73d554631bc8bba744c8b1e8d 108153 true true true false 17 326676 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:09 4 Topic 1 0 108153 3990 17           לפני ניקוי המכשיר תחת מים זורמים, תמיד יש לנתק אותו מהחשמל.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:10 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 d87f32d4cdf04f13a9dae724ba48d76f 108155 true true true false 17 326678 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:10 4 Topic 1 0 108155 4368 17                 35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:11 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 7e260d4cb62343549eede0bb56e17b7e 108159 true true true false 17 1172961 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:48 7 Topic 1 0 108159 3371 17   הזמנת אביזרים   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:11 E_Introduction philips 1139 a1b5bf4ed33d40158a2d61734c8b4a26 108160 true true true false 17 326683 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:11 4 Topic 1 0 108160 238 17           איחולינו על רכישתכם וברוכים הבאים למשפחת Philips! כדי להפיק את מלוא התועלת מהתמיכה ש-Philips מעניקה ללקוחותיה, יש לרשום את המוצר בכתובת  www.philips.com/welcome.    35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:12 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the worldwide guarantee leaflet for contact details). 418 67683b37e8924d4688666b52465b2663 108161 true true true false 17 1173181 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:49 7 Topic 1 0 108161 82854 17           כדי לקנות אביזרים או חלקי חילוף, יש לעבור לדף  www.shop.philips.com/service או לפנות למשווק מקומי של Philips. כמו כן, ניתן לפנות למרכז שירות הלקוחות המקומי של Philips (פרטי קשר זמינים בעלון המוקדש לאחריות בינלאומית).   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:12 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 c529bcead59145c09dd4d5c91145762b 108162 true true true false 17 326685 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:12 4 Topic 1 0 108162 83444 17            יש להקפיד שספק המתח יישאר יבש.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:14 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 057c6a2a20444b0e918f4a86f82e0a41 108168 true true true false 17 326691 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:14 4 Topic 1 0 108168 83445 17                 35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-08-24T06:10:40 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 4b60173044a14b41bf4f79096eff6f33 108169 true true true false 17 1775384 Abby Kooistra 2020-08-24T06:10:40 14 Topic 1 0 108169 83449 17               35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:15 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 70ccefea98c14e1fbf2ef4f48781211e 108170 true true true false 17 326693 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:15 4 Topic 1 0 108170 83452 17           ספק המתח הופך מתח של 100-240 וולט למתח נמוך ובטוח של פחות מ-24 וולט.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-18T13:19:46 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 6d17e40a310846ec980b984b75e5eae7 108226 true true true false 31 1120506 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-18T13:19:46 14 Topic 1 0 108226 5307 31           皮肤和毛发干燥时修剪更容易。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:53 Charging (heading only) 418 feddd0173e274eaab8f0c57fb55d9c84 108230 true true true false 31 326749 Localizer Philips 2016-02-09T15:31:53 4 Topic 1 0 108230 498 31   充电   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:58:04 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 cf976a29a3374f42baacaa56bdcea965 108283 true true true false 7 317599 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:58:04 4 Topic 1 0 108283 1658 7           Tryk på tænd/sluk-knappen i 3 sekunder.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:18:29 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 a171806cb2644f46abfaa289b4eb4a0b 108285 true true true false 7 1174672 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:18:29 14 Topic 1 0 108285 42305 7   Bestilling af tilbehør   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:58:15 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 68090f9ab45043058d18493b912dc6b2 108308 true true true false 7 317626 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:58:15 4 Topic 1 0 108308 105369 7   E_ Når rejselåsen er aktiveret, blinker rejselåssymbolet.   Når rejselåsen er aktiveret, blinker rejselåssymbolet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:58:37 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 934dd3f2526c463087d48da30aa9828b 108326 true true true false 15 317652 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:58:37 4 Topic 1 0 108326 1658 15           Halten Sie den Ein-/Ausschalter 3 Sekunden lang gedrückt.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:58:44 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 74d2150427e94ac3be4a99ec8436c81a 108350 true true true false 15 317680 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:58:44 4 Topic 1 0 108350 105369 15   E_Wenn die Reisesicherung aktiviert ist, blinkt das Reisesicherungs-Symbol.   Wenn die Reisesicherung aktiviert ist, blinkt das Reisesicherungs-Symbol.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:59:02 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 589de688ba824b6d84435b8dd4221767 108368 true true true false 16 317699 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:59:02 4 Topic 1 0 108368 1658 16           Πατήστε το κουμπί ενεργοποίησης/απενεργοποίησης για 3 δευτερόλεπτα.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:14:55 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 f4c2131128b347d18fa469f8f764aaf6 108370 true true true false 16 1175322 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:14:55 14 Topic 1 0 108370 42305 16   Παραγγελία εξαρτημάτων   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:59:10 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 faba1cd5d12a4353812e62e485a7f32c 108393 true true true false 16 317726 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:59:10 4 Topic 1 0 108393 105369 16   E_Όταν το κλείδωμα ταξιδίου είναι ενεργό, το σύμβολο κλειδώματος ταξιδίου αναβοσβήνει.   Όταν το κλείδωμα ταξιδίου είναι ενεργό, το σύμβολο κλειδώματος ταξιδίου αναβοσβήνει.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:59:34 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 2f52efcda78d428e9b2e3bd440150bce 108434 true true true false 35 317769 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:59:34 4 Topic 1 0 108434 105369 35   E_Cuando el bloqueo para viajes está activado, el símbolo de bloqueo para viajes parpadea.   Cuando el bloqueo para viajes está activado, el símbolo de bloqueo para viajes parpadea.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:59:51 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 98d7efbeea9c4174b40d2b59f725ea18 108452 true true true false 12 317789 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:59:51 4 Topic 1 0 108452 1658 12           Paina virtapainiketta 3 sekuntia.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:14:38 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 09b21610e6bf4febb1a55f6c95a04fe9 108454 true true true false 12 1175310 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:14:38 14 Topic 1 0 108454 42305 12   Lisävarusteiden tilaaminen   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:59:58 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 d79078b87f09462a98a8572e9230b6a3 108477 true true true false 12 317815 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T14:59:58 4 Topic 1 0 108477 105369 12   E_Kun matkalukko on käytössä, matkalukon symboli vilkkuu.   Kun matkalukko on käytössä, matkalukon symboli vilkkuu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-16T10:58:01 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 78e2dbe27ab1451aae47eb156af0fa76 108518 true true true false 13 332217 Localizer Philips 2016-02-16T10:58:01 4 Topic 1 0 108518 105369 13   E_Une fois que le verrouillage est activé, le symbole de verrouillage clignote.   Une fois que le verrouillage est activé, le symbole de verrouillage clignote.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-16T10:56:49 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 b5ba2ecd36d84d2a931f04894a9e47d3 108559 true true true false 19 332173 Localizer Philips 2016-02-16T10:56:49 4 Topic 1 0 108559 105369 19   E_Quando il blocco da viaggio è attivo, il relativo simbolo lampeggia.   Quando il blocco da viaggio è attivo, il relativo simbolo lampeggia.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:01:43 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 f99d15fd46414a8aaee0886200c11678 108577 true true true false 8 318015 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:01:43 4 Topic 1 0 108577 1658 8           Druk 3 seconden op de aan/uitknop.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:01:50 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 873221ebabcf4e7a9051004523707aa6 108601 true true true false 8 318041 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:01:50 4 Topic 1 0 108601 105369 8   E_Wanneer de reisvergrendeling is geactiveerd, knippert het reisvergrendelingssymbool.   Wanneer de reisvergrendeling is geactiveerd, knippert het reisvergrendelingssymbool.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:01:19 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 1ba41dda65024384970a722aee5de612 108619 true true true false 25 317929 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:01:19 4 Topic 1 0 108619 1658 25           Hold av/på-knappen inne i ca. tre sekunder.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-13T08:04:42 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 ec50771a1b7c4db79d8d547c83179c28 108621 true true true false 25 1176853 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-13T08:04:42 14 Topic 1 0 108621 42305 25   Bestille tilbehør   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:01:27 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 bd7a46f3b22f4c77bd31763d586a4aba 108644 true true true false 25 317986 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:01:27 4 Topic 1 0 108644 105369 25   E_Når transportlåsen er aktivert, blinker symbolet for transportlås.   Når transportlåsen er aktivert, blinker symbolet for transportlås.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:02:14 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 73d02c89d6a7432ea00beb170dd76ae2 108685 true true true false 27 318084 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:02:14 4 Topic 1 0 108685 105369 27   E_Quando o bloqueio de viagem está ativado, o símbolo do bloqueio de viagem mantém-se intermitente.   Quando o bloqueio de viagem está ativado, o símbolo do bloqueio de viagem mantém-se intermitente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:02:31 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 c62eedb612c848819c804268be4f7583 108703 true true true false 36 318104 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:02:31 4 Topic 1 0 108703 1658 36           Tryck på på/av-knappen i 3 sekunder.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:02:45 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 1003edfcdc334d9ca348e759d420c3ba 108727 true true true false 36 318131 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:02:45 4 Topic 1 0 108727 105369 36   Reselåssymbolen blinkar när reselåset är aktiverat.   Reselåssymbolen blinkar när reselåset är aktiverat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:03:12 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 95cfdd03de4b4d39ad8b3cbeb22a9560 108768 true true true false 38 318176 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:03:12 4 Topic 1 0 108768 105369 38   E_Seyahat kilidi devreye girdiğinde seyahat kilit sembolü yanıp söner.   Seyahat kilidi devreye girdiğinde seyahat kilit sembolü yanıp söner.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:03:30 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 50473f9d7b8d469b9de95b1da43d52f0 108787 true true true false 4 318229 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:03:30 4 Topic 1 0 108787 1658 4           Задръжте бутона вкл./изкл. натиснат за 3 секунди.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:14:14 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 d0d5d51f86a4461086ef86c3c5dc6a72 108789 true true true false 4 1175301 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:14:14 14 Topic 1 0 108789 42305 4   Поръчване на аксесоари   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:03:38 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 e844e9cf0e2b4acba0c3892eb27ca989 108812 true true true false 4 318267 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:03:38 4 Topic 1 0 108812 105369 4   E_Когато заключването при пътуване е активирано, символът му мига.   Когато заключването при пътуване е активирано, символът му мига.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:03:47 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 45c0e055dbfb46d69520f287199c0b1c 108831 true true true false 5 318286 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:03:47 4 Topic 1 0 108831 1658 5           Gumb za uključivanje/isključivanje držite pritisnutim 3 sekunde.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:14:25 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 b249b7cd1106473eb0d0c3472f0012db 108833 true true true false 5 1175307 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:14:25 14 Topic 1 0 108833 42305 5   Naručivanje dodataka   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:03:55 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 b2cf1c6869904e15ba256a88072ef433 108856 true true true false 5 318313 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:03:55 4 Topic 1 0 108856 105369 5   E_Kad je putno zaključavanje aktivirano, simbol putnog zaključavanja treperi.   Kad je putno zaključavanje aktivirano, simbol putnog zaključavanja treperi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:09:07 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 cd73193b115c4ec58118221fd07a6cf3 108875 true true true false 6 318920 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:09:07 4 Topic 1 0 108875 1658 6           Podržte vypínač po dobu 3 sekund.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:09:15 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 c93d2de53b424469931496ffb566dd6c 108899 true true true false 6 318947 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:09:15 4 Topic 1 0 108899 105369 6   E_Když zapnete cestovní zámek, zabliká symbol cestovního zámku.   Když zapnete cestovní zámek, zabliká symbol cestovního zámku.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:03:21 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 fc7ca16989b344a887cd9d51cc82d346 108918 true true true false 10 318195 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:03:21 4 Topic 1 0 108918 1658 10           Vajutage kolme sekundi jooksul toitenuppu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:18:19 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 7bb56e2f0d1b4134b51a6e286793ef40 108920 true true true false 10 1174669 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:18:19 14 Topic 1 0 108920 42305 10   Tarvikute tellimine   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:03:29 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 2bf0acdaa3034c22913e686253a09f15 108943 true true true false 10 318221 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:03:29 4 Topic 1 0 108943 105369 10   E_Reisilukku sisse lülitades selle sümbol vilgub.   Reisilukku sisse lülitades selle sümbol vilgub.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:03:56 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 71f0410848654b87a86f37b605566e92 108962 true true true false 18 318319 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:03:56 4 Topic 1 0 108962 1658 18           Tartsa lenyomva 3 másodpercig a be- és kikapcsológombot.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:04:03 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 425325146fca4b8ea9c7997b2b1565cf 108993 true true true false 18 318357 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:04:03 4 Topic 1 0 108993 105369 18   E_Az utazózár bekapcsolásakor az utazózár szimbólum villog.   Az utazózár bekapcsolásakor az utazózár szimbólum villog.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T15:20:20 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 aedf106a30df4b10b8e2e320cce890d6 109034 true true true false 4 275123 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T15:20:20 4 Topic 1 0 109034 83445 4               35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:04:21 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 358cde8a248b48b9b7700593fb9e9d9b 109035 true true true false 20 318402 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:04:21 4 Topic 1 0 109035 1658 20           Қосу/өшіру түймесін 3 секунд басып тұрыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:04:29 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 6f6564a1dcf644e0aa1f5e6bdfdae5cc 109063 true true true false 20 318445 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:04:29 4 Topic 1 0 109063 105369 20   E_Сапар құлпы белсендірілген кезде сапар құлпы таңбасы жыпылықтайды.   Сапар құлпы белсендірілген кезде сапар құлпы таңбасы жыпылықтайды.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T15:20:41 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 50558dcd8e474c44b51225b237c01846 109109 true true true false 5 275158 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T15:20:41 4 Topic 1 0 109109 83445 5               35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:04:40 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 965992126d8d425f983f82868f30d7e4 109113 true true true false 22 318465 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:04:40 4 Topic 1 0 109113 1658 22           3 sekundes turiet nospiestu ieslēgšanas/izslēgšanas pogu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:04:47 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 19f57814dba34daa91b5222bfae0c315 109142 true true true false 22 318491 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:04:47 4 Topic 1 0 109142 105369 22   E_Kad ceļojuma bloķētājs ir aktivizēts, ceļojuma bloķētāja simbols mirgo.   Kad ceļojuma bloķētājs ir aktivizēts, ceļojuma bloķētāja simbols mirgo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T15:21:07 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 4116cb6732174333a766ed9043a5aa5b 109186 true true true false 33 275194 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T15:21:07 4 Topic 1 0 109186 83445 33               35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:04:14 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 07f86397e0ea485f9c0d809b3edfb5ea 109190 true true true false 23 318377 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:04:14 4 Topic 1 0 109190 1658 23           3 sekundes palaikykite nuspaudę įjungimo / išjungimo mygtuką.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:04:22 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 e1c546c41e6c48f5a2f74ec26c639ab5 109241 true true true false 23 318403 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:04:22 4 Topic 1 0 109241 105369 23   E_Kai kelionės užraktas įjungtas, mirksi kelionės užrakto simbolis.   Kai kelionės užraktas įjungtas, mirksi kelionės užrakto simbolis.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T15:28:14 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 96b587c10e114cc9b3916f8d59621430 109247 true true true false 29 275906 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T15:28:14 4 Topic 1 0 109247 83445 29               35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:05:30 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 65146d85183e4d258788a29071f8e21f 109284 true true true false 26 318648 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:05:30 4 Topic 1 0 109284 1658 26           Naciśnij i przytrzymaj wyłącznik przez około 3 sekundy.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T15:28:36 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 1b1f43e1d78c4d1aafc5dc6a02e008cc 109306 true true true false 46 275943 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T15:28:36 4 Topic 1 0 109306 83445 46               35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:05:37 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 4ec6262c735c4701bb5c0b9fcd5cb548 109324 true true true false 26 318674 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:05:37 4 Topic 1 0 109324 105369 26   E_Włączenie blokady na czas podróży jest sygnalizowane migającym symbolem blokady na czas podróży.   Włączenie blokady na czas podróży jest sygnalizowane migającym symbolem blokady na czas podróży.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T15:22:24 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 214c7ec669d94176b0d71b9bb0b9522c 109373 true true true false 47 275410 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T15:22:24 4 Topic 1 0 109373 83445 47               35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:05:54 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 4262b186e89343a1be5b3f826beca995 109376 true true true false 29 318692 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:05:54 4 Topic 1 0 109376 1658 29           Ţineţi apăsat butonul Pornit/Oprit timp de 3 secunde.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:06:01 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 9cf0a920d0c042e38b935e2468b0f939 109400 true true true false 29 318718 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:06:01 4 Topic 1 0 109400 105369 29   E_Atunci când este activat mecanismul de blocare pentru transport, simbolul asociat clipeşte.   Atunci când este activat mecanismul de blocare pentru transport, simbolul asociat clipeşte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:06:18 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 ecde0fc50d52475392fa011eef7f48c7 109418 true true true false 30 318737 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:06:18 4 Topic 1 0 109418 1658 30           Нажмите и удерживайте в течение 3 секунд кнопку включения/выключения.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:06:25 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 47e169e0f2d24b1a9f97ed1f7f3eca87 109442 true true true false 30 318763 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:06:25 4 Topic 1 0 109442 105369 30   E_Когда дорожная блокировка включена, а световой индикатор дорожной блокировки мигает.   Когда дорожная блокировка включена, а световой индикатор дорожной блокировки мигает.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:05:15 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 2832985835e04288aca979ec2e43d2d9 109460 true true true false 33 318594 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:05:15 4 Topic 1 0 109460 1658 33           Dugme za uključivanje/isključivanje držite pritisnuto 3 sekunde.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-13T08:04:35 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 d35076e574474f39a4fabea3cb6460d4 109462 true true true false 33 1176850 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-13T08:04:35 14 Topic 1 0 109462 42305 33   Naručivanje dodataka   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:05:22 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 a703dfee87e8447885a94f29ad73eec4 109485 true true true false 33 318629 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:05:22 4 Topic 1 0 109485 105369 33   E_Kada je zaključavanje za vreme aparata aktivirano, simbol zaključavanja za vreme putovanja treperi.   Kada je zaključavanje za vreme aparata aktivirano, simbol zaključavanja za vreme putovanja treperi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:06:42 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 cff66528ffb84855853be388b4923fdb 109504 true true true false 34 318785 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:06:42 4 Topic 1 0 109504 1658 34           Na 3 sekundy stlačte vypínač.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:06:50 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 82abde8e8f524b56bb4505fb9db7b651 109528 true true true false 34 318810 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:06:50 4 Topic 1 0 109528 105369 34   E_Po aktivovaní cestovný zámok bliká.   Po aktivovaní cestovný zámok bliká.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:07:32 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 959a476b2a1f4d88a5060bbd2363567a 109546 true true true false 39 318872 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:07:32 4 Topic 1 0 109546 1658 39           Натисніть кнопку "Увімк./Вимк." і утримуйте її протягом 3 секунд.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:07:39 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 af59218e87c64ee0bb61bccdcec4c2a5 109570 true true true false 39 318897 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:07:39 4 Topic 1 0 109570 105369 39   E_Коли увімкнено блокування для транспортування, блимає відповідний символ.   Коли увімкнено блокування для транспортування, блимає відповідний символ.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:04:47 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 0f9cd726bc204658a7eb36401c99ab28 109589 true true true false 45 318495 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:04:48 4 Topic 1 0 109589 1658 45           Za tri sekunde pridržite gumb za vklop/izklop.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:04:56 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 df78a670ffcc4f5fb8fde3dd74969379 109613 true true true false 45 318537 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:04:56 4 Topic 1 0 109613 105369 45   E_Kadar je potovalni zaklep aktiviran, utripa simbol za potovalni zaklep.   Kadar je potovalni zaklep aktiviran, utripa simbol za potovalni zaklep.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:05:05 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 40223bb42da44e3d970dd54d180761d3 109631 true true true false 46 318556 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:05:05 4 Topic 1 0 109631 1658 46           Притиснете го копчето за вклучување/исклучување 3 секунди.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:16:03 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 1b5cdf75d3214afa943b8ca657321d4b 109633 true true true false 46 1175355 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:16:03 14 Topic 1 0 109633 42305 46   Нарачување додатоци   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:05:13 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 3c7cc2ac2cd04f34be8236921ea88f30 109656 true true true false 46 318585 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:05:13 4 Topic 1 0 109656 105369 46   E_Кога блокаторот за патување е активиран, симболот на блокаторот за патување трепка.   Кога блокаторот за патување е активиран, симболот на блокаторот за патување трепка.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:07:08 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 3328a2e401774496a15342343492103c 109674 true true true false 47 318828 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:07:08 4 Topic 1 0 109674 1658 47           Shtypni butonin e ndezjes/fikjes për 3 sekonda.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-08T09:12:38 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 faa57186cf8e47a495345b2bc6c21355 109676 true true true false 47 1175021 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-08T09:12:38 14 Topic 1 0 109676 42305 47   Porositja e aksesorëve   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:07:16 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 1fc699450f2e410d95867f46a96b7f20 109699 true true true false 47 318854 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:07:16 4 Topic 1 0 109699 105369 47   E_Simboli i siguresës pulson kur kjo ajo është e aktivizuar.   Simboli i siguresës pulson kur kjo ajo është e aktivizuar.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T15:22:48 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 4471d1b5510e474580f81bb39393a9db 109747 true true true false 45 275446 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T15:22:48 4 Topic 1 0 109747 83445 45               35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T15:29:11 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 1d811b75edf046b7864fe507ed0eaab4 109779 true true true false 26 275978 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T15:29:11 4 Topic 1 0 109779 83445 26               35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T15:29:53 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 7f617bd215de454f90d0dd36f362c0bd 109812 true true true false 10 276013 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T15:29:53 4 Topic 1 0 109812 83445 10               35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T15:30:55 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 3ae4c3219c634f4488720834176a8f60 109845 true true true false 22 276051 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T15:30:55 4 Topic 1 0 109845 83445 22               35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T15:31:17 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 3bda75a481cb4afca1c0f81fd58a7a1b 109878 true true true false 23 276087 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T15:31:17 4 Topic 1 0 109878 83445 23               35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:10:05 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 5058d1fe2a5d414694378b17d59145ca 109932 true true true false 2 318991 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:10:05 4 Topic 1 0 109932 105369 2   وعند تنشيط قفل السفر، يومض رمز القفل.   عند تنشيط قفل السفر، يومض رمز القفل.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T15:31:39 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 e71984de3d39477390a0abcf75ec879b 109936 true true true false 18 276123 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T15:31:39 4 Topic 1 0 109936 83445 18               35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:11:10 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 19a2d073f1634f40aef509ccb927d902 109956 true true true false 3 319104 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:11:10 4 Topic 1 0 109956 1658 3           Tekan tombol on/off selama 3 detik.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:17:36 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 592e6e16a3474967ac2f07a47bc05e77 109958 true true true false 3 1174657 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:17:36 14 Topic 1 0 109958 42305 3   Memesan aksesori   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:11:17 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 6acfa1014dec47489c3b338e7fab69d7 109981 true true true false 3 319131 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:11:17 4 Topic 1 0 109981 105369 3   E_Saat travel lock diaktifkan, simbol kunci perjalanan akan menyala.   Saat travel lock diaktifkan, simbol kunci perjalanan akan menyala.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:10:23 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 6c8eb1bb13224db88e1b7cd22e341d3e 109999 true true true false 11 319010 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:10:23 4 Topic 1 0 109999 1658 11           دکمه روشن/خاموش را به مدت 3 ثانیه فشار دهید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:10:30 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 4c2e0d6030c9453fa807c2fece7d1f5d 110023 true true true false 11 319037 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:10:30 4 Topic 1 0 110023 105369 11   E_زمانی که قفل سفر فعال باشد، نماد قفل سفر چشمک می زند.   زمانی که قفل سفر فعال باشد، نماد قفل سفر چشمک می زند.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:10:47 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 b6d6606cc7834d4a9fe92c90425e1b3e 110042 true true true false 17 319058 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:10:47 4 Topic 1 0 110042 1658 17           יש ללחוץ על לחצן ההפעלה/כיבוי במשך 3 שניות.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:18:32 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 16118d6aae154983922156278e3d49e5 110044 true true true false 17 1174675 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:18:32 14 Topic 1 0 110044 42305 17   הזמנת אביזרים   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:10:54 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 b41ff2a3e0854c96951c82c6fff3b0ef 110067 true true true false 17 319084 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:10:54 4 Topic 1 0 110067 105369 17   E_כשמנעול הנסיעות מופעל, סמל מנעול הנסיעות מהבהב.   כשמנעול הנסיעות מופעל, סמל מנעול הנסיעות מהבהב.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:11:33 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 d4851fcbda9941b291a44e5ba746308e 110085 true true true false 21 319157 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:11:33 4 Topic 1 0 110085 1658 21           전원 버튼을 3초 동안 누르십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:11:41 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 9348733815f74259a832b9334d7e8eba 110109 true true true false 21 319183 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:11:41 4 Topic 1 0 110109 105369 21   E_여행용 잠금 기능을 활성화하면 여행용 잠금 기능 표시등이 깜박입니다.   여행용 잠금 기능을 활성화하면 여행용 잠금 기능 표시등이 깜박입니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:11:57 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 1608265df3c242e4a24c7817fa65cadd 110128 true true true false 24 319202 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:11:57 4 Topic 1 0 110128 1658 24           Tekan butang hidup/mati selama 3 saat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:12:03 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 e0dd203dc6a041f1b91d72a6c7c7cd77 110152 true true true false 24 319228 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:12:03 4 Topic 1 0 110152 105369 24   E_Apabila kunci kembara diaktifkan, simbol kunci kembara akan berkelip.   Apabila kunci kembara diaktifkan, simbol kunci kembara akan berkelip.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-24T14:51:21 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 05477a878bdc4eaca7d80f286e6dcf47 110171 true true true false 31 726090 Localizer Philips 2017-02-24T14:51:21 4 Topic 1 0 110171 1658 31           按开/关按钮 3  秒钟。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:13:22 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 df8420d227c44e02aaa693f0c9999f7d 110195 true true true false 31 319368 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:13:22 4 Topic 1 0 110195 105369 31   E_旅行锁启用后，旅行锁符号将闪烁。   旅行锁启用后，旅行锁符号将闪烁。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:13:41 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 6594835b6efd4482a0d3328b24e1df51 110213 true true true false 32 319387 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:13:41 4 Topic 1 0 110213 1658 32           按住開關按鈕 3 秒鐘。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:13:49 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 470069c6b77b4a07a9e321fa852e179f 110237 true true true false 32 319413 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:13:49 4 Topic 1 0 110237 105369 32   E_啟動旅行鎖時，旅行鎖符號即會閃爍。   啟動旅行鎖時，旅行鎖符號即會閃爍。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:12:22 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 fd060e12c5094701adb0f4cac37072bf 110256 true true true false 37 319247 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:12:22 4 Topic 1 0 110256 1658 37           กดปุ่มเปิด/ปิดค้างไว้ 3 วินาที   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:22 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 cce16529894b4dbc9e93f0ed7377c568 110258 true true true false 37 1175337 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:22 14 Topic 1 0 110258 42305 37   การสั่งซื้ออุปกรณ์เสริม   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:12:30 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 79e65275f6204b41905da8d5c37273db 110281 true true true false 37 319275 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:12:30 4 Topic 1 0 110281 105369 37   E_เมื่อเปิดใช้งานการล็อคขณะพกพา สัญลักษณ์การล็อคขณะพกพาจะกะพริบ   เมื่อเปิดใช้งานการล็อคขณะพกพา สัญลักษณ์การล็อคขณะพกพาจะกะพริบ   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:12:48 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 501381fe1c2845608733f7e488876b2c 110301 true true true false 40 319295 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:12:48 4 Topic 1 0 110301 1658 40           Nhấn nút on/off (bật/tắt) trong 3 giây.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-13T08:04:27 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 6a4b123c999f4e618c05c1a171a8a415 110303 true true true false 40 1176847 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-13T08:04:27 14 Topic 1 0 110303 42305 40   Đặt mua phụ kiện   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:12:55 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 8bb64c60cad546fc8fbc48eb750901a4 110326 true true true false 40 319323 Localizer Philips 2016-02-02T15:12:55 4 Topic 1 0 110326 105369 40   E_Khi khóa du lịch được kích hoạt, biểu tượng khóa du lịch sẽ nhấp nháy.   Khi khóa du lịch được kích hoạt, biểu tượng khóa du lịch sẽ nhấp nháy.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T15:48:10 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 a6791704a2be4776bd69bd1990bcdd13 110374 true true true false 6 276425 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T15:48:10 4 Topic 1 0 110374 83445 6               35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T15:48:37 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 c31b15699ac940cf89c61ba4fea8bed2 110408 true true true false 34 276473 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T15:48:37 4 Topic 1 0 110408 83445 34               35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T15:12:02 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 3afa3989e475465f83839ac7aa6d8d91 112084 true true true false 20 275079 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T15:12:02 4 Topic 1 0 112084 102194 20           Қуат құрылғысына зақым келтірмеу үшін электрлік ауа тазалау құралы бар қабырға розеткалары жанында қуат құрылғысын пайдаланбаңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T14:51:24 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 baaa1ab8f7b64ceab8bb36675c7c6978 112088 true true true false 30 275048 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T14:51:24 4 Topic 1 0 112088 102194 30           Во избежание необратимого повреждения блока питания не используйте его в розетках электросети или около розеток электросети, в которые включены электрические освежители воздуха.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T14:49:59 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 372dfc51c3c14acdb5f3cdef2037a1c8 112346 true true true false 15 275002 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T14:49:59 4 Topic 1 0 112346 102194 15           Verwenden Sie das Netzteil nicht in oder in der Nähe von Wandsteckdosen, die einen elektrischen Lufterfrischer enthalten, um irreparable Schäden am Netzteil zu vermeiden.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-11-30T08:20:33 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 682474951c214877880cadf22c3af4cd 112369 true true true false 32 1864220 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-11-30T08:21:19 14 Topic 1 0 112369 102194 32           請勿在插入電子空氣清淨機的牆壁插座內或附近使用電源供應裝置，以免電源供應裝置發生無法修復的損壞。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T14:50:26 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 d7f0b22488b14541b92209cb95356735 112374 true true true false 2 275018 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T14:50:26 4 Topic 1 0 112374 102194 2           لا تستخدم وحدة الإمداد في أو بالقرب من مقابس الحائط التي تحتوي على معطر الجو الكهربي لمنع حدوث تلف غير قابل للإصلاح بوحدة الإمداد.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T14:50:36 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 1be3ce4ad7354aa48b0a4b0cdff24979 112379 true true true false 21 275026 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T14:50:36 4 Topic 1 0 112379 102194 21           전원 공급 장치가 영구적으로 손상되는 것을 방지하려면 전기 공기 청정제가 사용되고 있는 벽면 콘센트를 통해 또는 그 근처에서 전원 공급 장치를 사용하지 마십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T14:50:46 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 7b6e831e87154885b5e3c8d770f2de91 112384 true true true false 37 275034 Localizer Philips 2016-01-04T14:50:46 4 Topic 1 0 112384 102194 37           ห้ามใช้ชุดอุปกรณ์บริเวณใกล้เคียงเต้ารับบนผนังที่มีเครื่องปรับอากาศไฟฟ้าเพื่อหลีกเลี่ยงความเสียหายที่ร้ายแรงกับชุดอุปกรณ์   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-12-11T11:11:30 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 8ecc0c10e6f54c808c76b24cc9bd05b9 112465 true true true false 31 989856 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-12-11T11:13:13 4 Topic 1 0 112465 102194 31           请勿在包含电动空气清新器的墙壁插座上或其周围使用电源部件，以免电源部件受到不可修复的损坏。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T10:15:00 P_Small plug 1148 6c5aaabe15fc43f8bed8198f6753d1b1 114501 true true true false 34 281847 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T10:15:00 4 Topic 1 0 114501 616 34           Malá koncovka   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-01-06T10:41:54 Important safety information 418 15990090e85a401a95b6e2076430e1ee 114582 true true true false 32 375691 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-17T15:18:32 4 Topic 1 0 114582 738 32   重要安全資訊   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   使用本產品前，請先仔細閱讀此重要資訊，並保留說明以供日後參考。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:01:17 E_Introduction shavers 1139 13faf2b8c4c148f88de82c7125806977 114597 true true true false 28 281343 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:01:17 4 Topic 1 0 114597 239 28           Leia este manual do usuário, pois ele contém informações sobre os recursos deste barbeador e algumas dicas para facilitar o barbear e torná-lo mais agradável.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:01:18 E_Replace shaving heads every two years 1142 998061e15c3c4b0a8b5f1036c4a19ebc 114598 true true true false 28 281344 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:01:18 4 Topic 1 0 114598 258 28           Para obter o melhor desempenho do barbeador, recomendamos substituir a unidade de corte a cada dois anos. Substitua as cabeças de corte danificadas imediatamente. Sempre troque as cabeças de corte por cabeças de corte originais da Philips. Para saber os números dos tipos, consulte  Encomenda de acessórios.    35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:16:58 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 ab40be714d4c41d9bd2eb314510e3d2b 114600 true true true false 28 378889 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:16:58 4 Topic 1 0 114600 274 28           tenha cuidado, pois os fios de metal da bateria são afiados.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:01:24 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 bcf8a2f1d7774c0696f5a5af7ae80401 114606 true true true false 28 281352 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:01:24 4 Topic 1 0 114606 503 28           Para garantir os melhores resultados, recomendamos que você apare previamente a barba se não se barbeou nos últimos 3 dias ou mais.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:01:25 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 b7d5a17237de43ba93eeeb2530562d49 114608 true true true false 28 281354 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:01:25 4 Topic 1 0 114608 583 28           Desligue o aparelho.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:01:26 P_Small plug 1148 532ed7a923aa41539a466348457f6229 114609 true true true false 28 281355 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:01:26 4 Topic 1 0 114609 616 28           Plugue pequeno   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:01:32 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 11956216aeba48b78fc0a6ddff99f715 114617 true true true false 28 281363 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:01:32 4 Topic 1 0 114617 1363 28           Carregue o barbeador antes de utilizá-lo pela primeira vez e quando o visor indicar que a bateria está quase vazia.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:17:08 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 c3c24aac5b944b6db22f5f1aa73cc646 114620 true true true false 28 378902 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:17:08 4 Topic 1 0 114620 1461 28           Aplique um pouco de água sobre a  pele.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:17:08 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 5f4b0e34c11641809bc15f83286322d3 114621 true true true false 28 378903 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:17:08 4 Topic 1 0 114621 1462 28           Aplique a espuma ou o gel de barbear sobre a  pele.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:17:09 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 6261db7cc7944a35b6e1e1eafde48aa8 114622 true true true false 28 378904 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:17:09 4 Topic 1 0 114622 1463 28           Use  água corrente para lavar a unidade de corte e garantir que ela deslize suavemente pela  pele.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:01:37 E_Dry your face 40 84e5bac2df5b45cf8ec4dde29a88fd9e 114623 true true true false 28 281369 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:01:37 4 Topic 1 0 114623 1464 28           Seque o rosto.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:01:51 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 d783f623bd0c4368ae5da31e7b1ef247 114643 true true true false 28 281389 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:01:51 4 Topic 1 0 114643 1509 28           Unidade de corte com encaixe click-on   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:01:53 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 d4bd730c39534a04a9c2b26574e2fc54 114646 true true true false 28 281392 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:01:53 4 Topic 1 0 114646 1512 28           Símbolo da trava para viagem   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:02:14 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 dd16267571a34eaf8a27a36c41dd781d 114674 true true true false 28 281420 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:02:14 4 Topic 1 0 114674 1588 28           Cuidado: Cuidado com água quente. Sempre verifique se a água não está quente demais para evitar queimaduras nas mãos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:15 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 dbd339684b19424aaceaa3ea0d7070d8 114675 true true true false 28 1765273 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:15 14 Topic 1 0 114675 1589 28           Para não danificar as  cabeças de corte, nunca seque a unidade de corte com toalha ou pano.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:17:14 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 5712ed19149a402c8aab0685b7635912 114676 true true true false 28 378911 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:17:14 4 Topic 1 0 114676 1590 28           Lave a unidade de corte em água morna  corrente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:17:15 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 275a2c095961467bbbb0b62edc2192bb 114677 true true true false 28 378912 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:17:15 4 Topic 1 0 114677 1591 28           Retire o suporte das cabeças de corte da parte inferior da  unidade de corte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:02:17 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let dry 40 9ee782221a124ebb942a456778b00e6a 114678 true true true false 28 922257 Localizer Philips 2017-10-24T11:24:35 5 Topic 1 0 114678 1592 28           Tire com cuidado o excesso de água e deixe o suporte da cabeça de corte secar.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:17:16 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 f150f786de9743c099bbf58a280f563d 114679 true true true false 28 378913 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:17:16 4 Topic 1 0 114679 1593 28           Encaixe o suporte da cabeça de corte na parte inferior da unidade de corte (até ouvir um "clique" ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:20 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 6f12f2e31d09400a8fb9fde4906d8590 114707 true true true false 28 1765294 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:20 14 Topic 1 0 114707 1626 28           Limpe a lâmina e o protetor com  água corrente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:02:36 E_Remove the shaving heads from the shaving head holder 1142 727b752454044320894cc002db642fc6 114708 true true true false 28 281453 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:02:36 4 Topic 1 0 114708 1627 28           Remova as cabeças de corte do suporte. Cada cabeça de corte consiste em um cortador e um protetor.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:02:37 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 b322499707d24d23aef9ebf896e146c5 114709 true true true false 28 281454 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:02:37 4 Topic 1 0 114709 1628 28           Nota: Não limpe mais de um cortador e um protetor por vez, pois todos eles são conjuntos correspondentes. Se você acidentalmente colocar um cortador no protetor errado, talvez sejam necessárias várias semanas até que o desempenho ideal no barbear seja restaurado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:02:37 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 1661b672aa324802abe80ef840e17254 114710 true true true false 28 281455 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:02:37 4 Topic 1 0 114710 1629 28           Coloque o cortador de volta no protetor.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:02:38 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 6703b7f5da0242e6b6ac92cca31ad271 114711 true true true false 28 281456 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:02:38 4 Topic 1 0 114711 1630 28           Nota: Certifique-se de que os entalhes em ambos os lados da cabeça de corte se encaixem nas saliências no suporte das cabeças de corte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:17:24 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 ce06ad88d5a6432fa41a8e8abdb49ee2 114712 true true true false 28 378928 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:17:24 4 Topic 1 0 114712 1631 28           Coloque as cabeças de corte no  suporte da cabeça de corte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:17:26 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 93d7e81fb4f943149885d8a7e150dd40 114721 true true true false 28 378931 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:17:26 4 Topic 1 0 114721 1646 28           Remova as cabeças de corte do  suporte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:10 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 4a93a1d9b7e144b6b0f8b5fedb5acf74 114725 true true true false 28 1765248 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:10 14 Topic 1 0 114725 1655 28           Pressione o botão liga/desliga por três segundos para usar o  modo de trava para viagem.    35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:02:50 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 c685c371f49a41a09946c6228a6239fd 114728 true true true false 28 281473 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:02:50 4 Topic 1 0 114728 1658 28           Pressione o botão liga/desliga por 3 segundos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:55 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 0232eea628d64205a64a1074eb8fbcd9 114744 true true true false 28 1765475 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:55 14 Topic 1 0 114744 1677 28           Descarte as cabeças de corte usadas imediatamente para evitar misturá-las com as  novas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:17:36 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 277bf83e044344798ece6d7a9fb02d93 114748 true true true false 28 378947 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:17:36 4 Topic 1 0 114748 1689 28           Enxágue o suporte da cabeça de corte em água morna  corrente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-20T11:39:33 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 a37b3138d78045869146274632e2ed8e 114749 true true true false 28 847709 Localizer Philips 2017-07-20T11:39:33 4 Topic 1 0 114749 1704 28           Mova as cabeças de corte em movimentos circulares para alcançar todos os pelos que nascem em  direções diferentes. Pressione levemente para obter um barbear mais confortável.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:17:38 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 a669302406d34f65a638e72ce2daae95 114751 true true true false 28 378949 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:17:38 4 Topic 1 0 114751 1708 28           Nota: Lave a unidade de corte regularmente para garantir que ela continue deslizando suavemente pela  pele.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:17:42 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 044d16b3af4a43f4b9ad26cf04be0174 114757 true true true false 28 378954 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:17:42 4 Topic 1 0 114757 25940 28           Para reinicializar o lembrete de substituição, mantenha pressionado o botão liga/desliga por aproximadamente 7  segundos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:03:17 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 14554722efe8442bbea54c4f3ceae7a8 114760 true true true false 28 281505 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:03:17 4 Topic 1 0 114760 28293 28           Nota: Quando a bateria estiver cheia, o visor se desligará automaticamente após 30 minutos.    35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:03:18 Introduction Shaving 39 4c91b7646bb74f45ac020390202897af 114761 true true true false 28 281506 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:03:18 4 Topic 1 0 114761 237 28   Introdução   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:17:45 Skin adaptation period 39 f770f56375704330a5e2b05f77c55ef7 114763 true true true false 28 378958 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:17:45 4 Topic 1 0 114763 421 28   Período de adaptação da pele   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:03:22 Charging (heading only) 418 720991102ad6420b8367b044c5d9d3b3 114766 true true true false 28 281511 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:03:22 4 Topic 1 0 114766 498 28   Carregamento   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:03:27 Shaving 63 f5e106514ce644d9825903f56d075447 114772 true true true false 28 281517 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:03:27 4 Topic 1 0 114772 1702 28   Barbear   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:03:51 The display (heading only) 300 4a3059c3b9a6421bbfce574e79f7c65e 114803 true true true false 28 281548 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:03:51 4 Topic 1 0 114803 28238 28   O display   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:19:01 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 b133e8b3c87346779bb3f4ef5ca18036 114819 true true true false 28 1238373 Marijke Semmelink 2018-11-23T14:17:37 14 Topic 1 0 114819 42305 28   Encomenda de acessórios   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:04:06 E_Rinse the hair chamber under the tap. 361 ed22e88cb51a442a9feba9f4cfd64ce2 114823 true true true false 28 281569 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:04:06 4 Topic 1 0 114823 92372 28           Lave a câmara coletora de pelos em água corrente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:04:11 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 2c7ea3065a29450a9d6dbac05a445648 114829 true true true false 28 281575 Localizer Philips 2016-01-07T09:04:11 4 Topic 1 0 114829 102194 28           Não use a fonte de alimentação em tomadas que contenham um purificador de ar elétrico, nem perto delas, para evitar danos irreparáveis à fonte de alimentação.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-21T13:51:20 P_Cleaning brush 72 86a0fec0d9b843588700007326059920 115229 true true true false 42 296771 Localizer Philips 2016-01-21T13:51:20 4 Topic 1 0 115229 1310 42           Cepillo de limpieza   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2019-05-16T09:40:26 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 45f1834b94a0477ca7cbac0ba17c8d59 115231 true true true false 42 1350949 Marijke Semmelink 2019-05-16T09:40:26 14 Topic 1 0 115231 2956 42           Para adquirir accesorios o piezas de repuesto, visite  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories o comuníquese con el distribuidor Philips de su zona. También puede comunicarse con el Centro de atención al cliente de Philips de su país (consulte el folleto de garantía internacional para obtener la información de contacto).   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-21T13:51:24 This appliance is waterproof 217 799922a89d1245f58fa65279655f14d5 115232 true true true false 42 296774 Localizer Philips 2016-01-21T13:51:24 4 Topic 1 0 115232 4369 42           Este aparato es  a prueba de agua. Se lo puede utilizar en la bañera o en la ducha, y limpiar bajo la canilla. Por lo tanto, por razones de seguridad, solo se debe emplear el aparato sin cable.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-01-21T13:51:39 Recycling 130 a8674542bf9e4a38b6ec92669699e817 115242 true true true false 42 296784 Localizer Philips 2016-01-21T13:51:39 4 Topic 1 0 115242 1010 42   Reciclaje   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-21T13:51:40 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 b3e2e2e0cc824f6ab58af746d1a76790 115244 true true true false 42 296786 Localizer Philips 2016-01-21T13:51:40 4 Topic 1 0 115244 4099 42               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-21T13:51:45 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 cb8c7eb5071e41f385d26f6dad39b404 115249 true true true false 42 296791 Localizer Philips 2016-01-21T13:51:45 4 Topic 1 0 115249 3990 42           Desenchufe siempre el aparato antes de limpiarlo con el agua de la canilla.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-21T13:51:46 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 40956e6faf7c41958b910474d0f22cf0 115250 true true true false 42 296792 Localizer Philips 2016-01-21T13:51:46 4 Topic 1 0 115250 4368 42                 35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-21T13:51:47 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 78510e2e49384a35aa8fde7a96490991 115251 true true true false 42 296793 Localizer Philips 2016-01-21T13:51:47 4 Topic 1 0 115251 4368 42           Este aparato es  a prueba de agua. Se lo puede utilizar en la bañera o en la ducha, y limpiar bajo la canilla. Por lo tanto, por razones de seguridad, solo se debe emplear el aparato sin cable.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-01-21T13:52:19 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 09afabe3f7dd40f6ae699c9416576ed0 115274 true true true false 42 562922 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:22:26 4 Topic 1 0 115274 28189 42   Solución de problemas   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:11 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 24a6f2882b014062ab42f83789003f63 115294 true true true false 27 1175328 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:11 14 Topic 1 0 115294 42305 27   Encomendar acessórios   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:19:20 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 f1915695e2f948eebd7ee655c0abd452 115442 true true true false 35 1174703 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:19:20 14 Topic 1 0 115442 42305 35   Solicitud de accesorios   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:19:28 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 4d15157844344a3d942816f95c63cd64 115478 true true true false 36 1174707 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:19:28 14 Topic 1 0 115478 42305 36   Beställa tillbehör   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:55 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 92522f35eb904ff0a43749e0d2751c10 115516 true true true false 45 1175352 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:55 14 Topic 1 0 115516 42305 45   Naročanje dodatne opreme   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:39 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 a7b4127400844d96b1a1f802af7982f4 115553 true true true false 39 1175346 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:39 14 Topic 1 0 115553 42305 39   Замовлення аксесуарів   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-08T09:12:12 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 279f57589f734caaadd890bf3fd25cbd 115621 true true true false 18 1175009 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-08T09:12:12 14 Topic 1 0 115621 42305 18   Tartozékok rendelése   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-08T09:12:24 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 c641c0feb2634e0da26fcd45c48b550a 115658 true true true false 20 1175012 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-08T09:12:24 14 Topic 1 0 115658 42305 20   Керек-жарақтарға тапсырыс беру   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-08T09:12:34 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 ceed75bfc2fb4d6eb03021eb27b3398f 115695 true true true false 23 1175018 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-08T09:12:34 14 Topic 1 0 115695 42305 23   Priedų užsakymas   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:00 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 9d0169e932054e1b9e47c4a10fda3606 115732 true true true false 26 1175325 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:00 14 Topic 1 0 115732 42305 26   Zamawianie akcesoriów   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:19 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 0b60db85e5384f638c307b7fd4014924 115769 true true true false 29 1175334 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:19 14 Topic 1 0 115769 42305 29   Comandarea accesoriilor   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:13 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 5bbe5342702c4fd399fa8ad77434da95 115837 true true true false 34 1175331 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:13 14 Topic 1 0 115837 42305 34   Objednávanie príslušenstva   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-06T15:37:48 P_Socket for small plug 1148 c883e849c9fa4b07858fa9f6a59ddecd 116127 true true true false 0 281089 Localizer Philips 2016-01-06T15:37:48 5 Topic 1 0 116127 614 49           Socket for small plug   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-20T15:44:05 P_Cleaning brush 72 3bdd8ac57bf14edd8283add740ee1cf3 116130 true true true false 49 949219 Localizer Philips 2017-11-20T15:44:05 4 Topic 1 0 116130 1310 49           Četkica za čišćenje   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-01-06T15:38:03 Replacement 418 dc05b0bd37ce4774888c41dbf09d0ee5 116142 true true true false 0 281104 Localizer Philips 2016-01-06T15:38:03 5 Topic 1 0 116142 517 49   Replacement   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacement 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-02-03T21:16:36 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 968a80b308184a81a83fa9deaad5d009 116585 true true true false 31 1584369 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:44:22 6 Topic 1 0 116585 69446 31   警告   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-02-03T21:16:37 Warning 418 ea518fc1e7064bad938a67d8d9cdf0ff 116586 true true true false 31 372609 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:41:53 6 Topic 1 0 116586 69413 31   警告   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:18:43 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 0862df2aef2c484cb317e69f49ad74c0 116659 true true true false 21 1174681 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:18:43 14 Topic 1 0 116659 42305 21   액세서리 주문   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:19:09 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 1e5beb118e8b416a99f469080428c281 116666 true true true false 32 1174697 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:19:09 14 Topic 1 0 116666 42305 32   訂購配件   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-13T12:12:11 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 455b4c9754eb47dcb8207b7dcc200816 117078 true true true false 0 350873 Glenna Deiman 2016-03-03T10:26:19 6 Topic 1 0 117078 -1 1           Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may even become slightly irritated. This is normal. Your skin and beard need time to adapt to any new shaving system. To allow your skin to adapt to this new appliance, we advise you to shave regularly (at least 3 times a week) and exclusively with this appliance for a period of 3 weeks.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-01-25T15:08:49 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 59439d089a5f45839f222c90efc39513 117128 true true true false 17 1584357 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:44:19 6 Topic 1 0 117128 69446 17   זהירות   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-01-25T15:08:51 Warning 418 cb730d5e71354adf9c390cd5198b9e3a 117130 true true true false 17 372608 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:41:52 6 Topic 1 0 117130 69413 17   אזהרה   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-01-25T15:08:55 Important safety information 418 386048142fe64bbdbbcc63628db596ef 117136 true true true false 17 398703 Harro DeJong 2016-03-29T14:07:16 4 Topic 1 0 117136 738 17   מידע חשוב בנושא בטיחות   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-01-14T09:20:53 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 08db58ecd91a4c35bfea1427856eeda3 117254 true true true false 15 398349 Harro DeJong 2016-03-29T10:45:30 4 Topic 1 0 117254 918 15                 35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-01-14T09:25:07 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 bca10a26b7724ecabc961fbc55d48224 117258 true true true false 10 712723 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-09T15:46:06 4 Topic 1 0 117258 918 10                 35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-01-14T09:26:06 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 b5e3790f20674d84ada5213903bad5ab 117260 true true true false 12 712724 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-09T15:46:07 4 Topic 1 0 117260 918 12                 35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-01-14T09:29:31 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 98e7e4e2ab1143f48aea4091bdbc3bca 117262 true true true false 16 712725 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-09T15:46:09 4 Topic 1 0 117262 918 16                 35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-01-14T09:32:08 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 18c2772c81e04016a55d270c2040fe65 117264 true true true false 25 712726 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-09T15:46:10 4 Topic 1 0 117264 918 25                 35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-01-14T09:36:52 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 063db0f82a394535becb610619e4c00f 117266 true true true false 7 712727 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-09T15:46:11 4 Topic 1 0 117266 918 7                 35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-01-14T09:38:25 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 42ee6f61f58841fa9f226fc8599504c4 117267 true true true false 27 712728 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-09T15:46:13 4 Topic 1 0 117267 918 27                 35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-01-14T09:42:38 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 b798697b2f994a94b289307b2424f67d 117270 true true true false 19 712729 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-09T15:46:14 4 Topic 1 0 117270 918 19                 35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-09T08:16:25 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 1374f6604df54d0e951f8499e4fec53b 117271 true true true false 2 1538935 Ieva Datava 2019-12-09T08:16:25 14 Topic 1 0 117271 918 2                 35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-01-14T09:51:45 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 0c50c3fbdf994da58beae44717581836 117272 true true true false 36 712732 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-09T15:46:17 4 Topic 1 0 117272 918 36                 35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-01-14T09:53:57 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 f5de062f9bef4824a2d4c49138bd3468 117273 true true true false 38 712733 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-09T15:46:18 4 Topic 1 0 117273 918 38                 35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-01-14T09:56:06 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 feb36c45632e4b7392cc5affdf249672 117274 true true true false 35 712734 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-09T15:46:21 4 Topic 1 0 117274 918 35                 35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:05:29 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 5251d7f152ee4128907cb60ccb554927 117276 true true true false 26 1099190 Moniek Koehoorn 2018-04-16T12:51:36 4 Topic 1 0 117276 918 26             Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na odpady (rys. 26), oznacza, że produkt podlega selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2012/19/UE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T09:54:44 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 5b1ea5e5d13e49739260b4f5dd8a2c52 117277 true true true false 29 1026350 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T09:54:44 4 Topic 1 0 117277 918 29                 35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-02-05T08:48:53 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 85ca362cf03c44c1a5a382f6ee139a9a 117279 true true true false 30 1039785 Localizer Philips 2018-02-05T08:48:53 4 Topic 1 0 117279 918 30                 35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-01-14T10:05:39 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 864e662cc72c49519f7d915557349667 117280 true true true false 33 712738 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-09T15:46:27 4 Topic 1 0 117280 918 33                 35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:03:14 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 948b6cf5ef144b4087b4c54638468b6c 117286 true true true false 34 1027627 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:03:14 4 Topic 1 0 117286 918 34                 35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T10:13:41 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 8dac6a7055b44c73835c97150dd97d3f 117287 true true true false 39 1026524 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T10:13:41 4 Topic 1 0 117287 918 39                 35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-25T07:49:48 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 8273a5ac66684bfda7da97d6dfac963b 117288 true true true false 45 1033921 Localizer Philips 2018-01-25T07:49:48 4 Topic 1 0 117288 918 45                 35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-26T08:18:30 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 3aa48c24c08d48f0bd4149d214712958 117289 true true true false 4 1034778 Localizer Philips 2018-01-26T08:18:30 4 Topic 1 0 117289 918 4                 35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-30T07:46:38 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 1f5311259c5c45aebdd318d6d94f624d 117290 true true true false 5 1035969 Localizer Philips 2018-01-30T07:46:38 4 Topic 1 0 117290 918 5                 35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-23T08:28:58 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 52d4485a1b3547b5af8d86f54b713027 117291 true true true false 6 1031997 Localizer Philips 2018-01-23T08:28:58 4 Topic 1 0 117291 918 6                 35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-23T08:17:18 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 df3ad071feeb4f768c76007500801a7e 117292 true true true false 18 1031835 Localizer Philips 2018-01-23T08:17:18 4 Topic 1 0 117292 918 18                 35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-01-14T10:27:32 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 38cb331272f347fda1a9120b4f67b521 117293 true true true false 20 712746 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-09T15:46:38 4 Topic 1 0 117293 918 20                 35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-24T07:52:16 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 b72d8a0b5f134805b59d1d920b682d50 117294 true true true false 22 1033179 Localizer Philips 2018-01-24T07:52:16 4 Topic 1 0 117294 918 22                 35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:02:18 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 b6d4335673b540ddb374888a6823c0d7 117295 true true true false 23 1027509 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:02:18 4 Topic 1 0 117295 918 23                 35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-01-14T10:30:33 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 8c8393da46ca41b3a937d7e31b9f184b 117296 true true true false 32 712750 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-09T15:46:42 4 Topic 1 0 117296 918 32                 35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-01-14T10:31:24 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 712334513dfe425f8c1c7609ac88f5a8 117297 true true true false 42 712751 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-09T15:46:43 4 Topic 1 0 117297 918 42                 35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-01-14T10:32:12 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 17abc1fbba18490e9dc6c192fe589e6c 117298 true true true false 28 712752 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-09T15:46:44 4 Topic 1 0 117298 918 28                 35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-01-14T10:33:11 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 fbb0b063ec654a1ca021f141f2ee3d3d 117299 true true true false 46 712753 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-09T15:46:46 4 Topic 1 0 117299 918 46                 35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-01-14T10:34:01 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 6d4f220badf54a7585f92a0b850d6258 117300 true true true false 47 712754 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-09T15:46:47 4 Topic 1 0 117300 918 47                 35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-01-14T10:35:26 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 de176f97006f463dae6cd89b3eab693f 117301 true true true false 31 290719 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-01-14T10:54:13 4 Topic 1 0 117301 918 31                 35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-02-14T14:49:47 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 4007327c563e46f6ae0c6ab32cd5520b 117302 true true true false 11 1047954 Localizer Philips 2018-02-14T14:49:47 4 Topic 1 0 117302 918 11                 35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-01-14T10:37:30 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 237b208d1f984dd4ad75834f529d567c 117303 true true true false 3 290717 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-01-14T10:54:10 4 Topic 1 0 117303 918 3                 35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-01-14T10:38:20 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 53463e6ace7447709b5b84f078e9f4a0 117305 true true true false 24 290716 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-01-14T10:54:09 4 Topic 1 0 117305 918 24                 35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-01-14T10:39:11 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 ce64252dca3e46538d89a1b95c49285b 117307 true true true false 40 290715 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-01-14T10:54:07 4 Topic 1 0 117307 918 40                 35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-01-14T10:39:57 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 d9c95f5f89314843b45f6bcf8b4c63c1 117308 true true true false 17 290714 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-01-14T10:54:05 4 Topic 1 0 117308 918 17                 35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-01-14T10:44:29 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 76b441a63c0e4a2cadee91c325e87a5f 117309 true true true false 21 290713 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-01-14T10:54:03 4 Topic 1 0 117309 918 21                 35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-01-22T13:03:28 Recycling 598 987ffec0e23749a588fd0ef5340b1ba1 118178 true true true false 21 298109 Localizer Philips 2016-01-22T13:03:28 4 Topic 1 0 118178 118169 21   재활용   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-22T13:03:28 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 603bf5488d4f4bbbae7b55ca3af4abc9 118179 true true true false 21 298110 Localizer Philips 2016-01-22T13:03:28 4 Topic 1 0 118179 118171 21           수명이 다 된 제품은 일반 가정용 쓰레기와 함께 버리지 말고 지정된 재활용품 수거 장소에 버리십시오. 이를 준수함으로써 환경 보호에 동참할 수 있습니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-22T13:03:29 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 702600f64b3341bb89f99edb6cd3bf92 118181 true true true false 21 298112 Localizer Philips 2016-01-22T13:03:29 4 Topic 1 0 118181 118172 21           전기 및 전자 제품과 충전식 배터리의 분리 수거에 대한 해당 국가의 규정을 준수하십시오. 제품을 올바르게 폐기하면 환경과 인체 건강에 미치는 부정적인 영향을 예방할 수 있습니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Tim Berga 2020-04-17T12:54:21 Recycling 598 324bb3ee76444c5fa1280f7d9e17147a 118184 true true true false 30 1647930 Tim Berga 2020-04-17T12:54:21 14 Topic 1 0 118184 118169 30   Утилизация   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-04-17T12:54:21 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 e7c36b4e83484328806ba59bb93cb69f 118185 true true true false 30 1647932 Tim Berga 2020-04-17T12:54:21 14 Topic 1 0 118185 118171 30           После окончания срока службы не выбрасывайте устройство вместе с бытовыми отходами. Передайте его в специализированный пункт для дальнейшей утилизации. Этим вы поможете защитить окружающую среду.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-09-01T12:18:01 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 5d8d28a8d59d4916bb4300a32745a698 118187 true true true false 30 1786733 Tim Berga 2020-09-01T12:18:01 14 Topic 1 0 118187 118172 30           Соблюдайте правила своей страны по раздельному сбору электрических и электронных изделий, а также аккумуляторов. Правильная утилизация поможет предотвратить негативное воздействие на окружающую среду и здоровье человека.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-01-22T13:06:17 Recycling 598 8cabb8ef2cc04deeac42911f5efeac69 118190 true true true false 37 298119 Localizer Philips 2016-01-22T13:06:17 4 Topic 1 0 118190 118169 37   การรีไซเคิล   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-22T13:06:18 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 e3c9f4a20d7a4e299aa681f18b8b2ebb 118191 true true true false 37 298120 Localizer Philips 2016-01-22T13:06:18 4 Topic 1 0 118191 118171 37           ห้ามทิ้งผลิตภัณฑ์รวมกับขยะในครัวเรือนทั่วไป เมื่อเครื่องหมดอายุการใช้งานแล้ว ควรทิ้งลงในถังขยะสำหรับนำกลับไปใช้ใหม่ได้ (รีไซเคิล) โดยจะเป็นการช่วยรักษาสภาวะสิ่งแวดล้อมที่ดี   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-22T13:06:19 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 030c9cdfaa5d4d7eba19352fb9441211 118193 true true true false 37 298122 Localizer Philips 2016-01-22T13:06:19 4 Topic 1 0 118193 118172 37           ปฏิบัติตามกฏในประเทศของคุณสำหรับชุดผลิตภัณฑ์ไฟฟ้าและอิเล็กทรอนิกส์ รวมทั้งนำแบตเตอรี่ที่ชาร์จใหม่ได้ในแต่ละชุด การทิ้งอย่างถูกวิธีจะช่วยป้องกันไม่ให้เกิดผลกระทบในแง่ลบต่อสิ่งแวดล้อมและสุขภาพของมนุษย์   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-01-22T13:07:25 Recycling 598 a23d73e847134e578d0edc163a7e565a 118196 true true true false 31 745832 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-03-20T15:55:40 4 Topic 1 0 118196 118169 31   回收   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-22T13:07:26 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 494e9876f5a14ff8b4bdb93a7461af52 118197 true true true false 31 298125 Localizer Philips 2016-01-22T13:07:26 4 Topic 1 0 118197 118171 31           弃置本产品时，请不要将其与一般生活垃圾放在一起，应将其交给政府指定的回收中心。 这样做将有利于环保。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-22T13:07:27 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 5ec3685e0e664d2c8aeb4739c55c4e9d 118199 true true true false 31 298127 Localizer Philips 2016-01-22T13:07:27 4 Topic 1 0 118199 118172 31           遵循您的国家/地区有关分类回收电子电气产品和充电电池的规定。 正确弃置产品有助于避免对环境和人类健康造成不良后果。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-01-22T13:08:27 Recycling 598 62812853a6fe43a492a785d798659261 118202 true true true false 32 298129 Localizer Philips 2016-01-22T13:08:27 4 Topic 1 0 118202 118169 32   回收   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-22T13:08:28 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 9c37da1afb544b66892ee16b76edacdb 118203 true true true false 32 298130 Localizer Philips 2016-01-22T13:08:28 4 Topic 1 0 118203 118171 32           本產品使用壽命結束時請勿與一般家庭廢棄物一併丟棄。請將該產品放置於政府指定的回收站， 此舉能為環保盡一份心力。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-22T13:08:29 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 d742506aecfb49f3b97912b6b3f0a829 118205 true true true false 32 298132 Localizer Philips 2016-01-22T13:08:29 4 Topic 1 0 118205 118172 32           請按照您所在國家/地區的規定，分類與回收電子電器產品及充電式電池。 正確處理廢棄物有助避免對環境和人類健康的負面影響。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Peter de Wit 2019-12-03T08:46:11 Recycling 598 9f887b4a7e60449e9daa80a6dae177ba 118208 true true true false 2 1532968 Peter de Wit 2019-12-03T08:46:11 14 Topic 1 0 118208 118169 2   إعادة التدوير   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Peter de Wit 2019-12-03T08:46:11 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 ab581b7aa9ea463da42ed099e2298b9a 118209 true true true false 2 1532969 Peter de Wit 2019-12-03T08:46:11 14 Topic 1 0 118209 118171 2           لا تلق المنتج مع النفايات المنزلية المعتادة في نهاية فترة صلاحيته، ولكن قم بتسليمه إلى نقطة تجميع رسمية من أجل إعادة تدويره. بقيامك بذلك فأنت تساعد في المحافظة على البيئة.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Peter de Wit 2019-12-03T08:46:12 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 06123f45a572448ca24f0fba9555d4c7 118211 true true true false 2 1532970 Peter de Wit 2019-12-03T08:46:12 14 Topic 1 0 118211 118172 2           اتبع القواعد المحلية المعمول بها في بلدك والمعنية بتجميع المنتجات الكهربائية والإلكترونية والبطاريات القابلة لإعادة الشحن والمستعملة بصورة منفصلة. يساعد التخلص الصحيح من المنتجات القديمة في منع حدوث عواقب سلبية على البيئة وصحة الإنسان.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-01-28T12:00:49 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the worldwide guarantee leaflet for contact details). 418 5bedc1a3a67140a2b63b0c4bbc33be60 118252 true true true false 14 1173178 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:48 7 Topic 1 0 118252 82854 14           Pour acheter des accessoires ou des pièces de rechange, visitez le site Web  www.shop.philips.com/service ou rendez-vous chez votre revendeur Philips. Vous pouvez également communiquer avec le service à la clientèle Philips de votre pays (consulter le dépliant de garantie internationale pour obtenir les coordonnées).   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-01-28T12:00:49 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 ba1b889b366a41c3a8878c3ad7cc5e0a 118253 true true true false 14 1172958 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:47 7 Topic 1 0 118253 3371 14   Commande d’accessoires   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:14:46 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 ce4703ffbdba410b9360dc2a7562a47f 118495 true true true false 14 1175320 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:14:46 14 Topic 1 0 118495 2956 14           Visitez le site  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories ou rendez-vous chez votre détaillant Philips pour acheter des accessoires ou pièces détachées. Vous pouvez également communiquer avec le service à la clientèle Philips de votre pays (consultez le dépliant de garantie internationale pour obtenir les coordonnées).   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-22T09:29:54 P_Supply unit 1148 17c55d1b365f49db8175450aa6e6edeb 119159 true true true false 0 748355 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T16:07:24 6 Topic 1 0 119159 -1 1           Supply unit  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-22T10:27:51 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 b533ee083cc244408a233cd5391e5495 119226 true true true false 0 751833 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T17:03:51 6 Topic 1 0 119226 -1 1           The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-22T10:28:57 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 cf7e41519f9e41c6b7c27df29c9f05ba 119237 true true true false 0 750353 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T16:40:30 6 Topic 1 0 119237 -1 1           Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-22T10:29:57 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 0208854f77b5413f8034b03f22020dc1 119261 true true true false 0 750739 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T16:46:36 6 Topic 1 0 119261 -1 1           The travel lock is activated.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-22T10:30:14 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 167c54f941f54a3791c181ae673ca26a 119262 true true true false 0 753368 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T17:17:47 6 Topic 1 0 119262 -1 1           Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-22T10:30:31 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 8ed77677128b4e5e85c37836e4bad7d0 119263 true true true false 0 750702 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T16:46:20 6 Topic 1 0 119263 -1 1           The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run.   0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-22T10:31:20 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 deca137059aa454692b3ea7a50087ba4 119265 true true true false 0 2070442 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-03T07:28:19 6 Topic 1 0 119265 -1 1           The appliance does not shave as well as it used to.   28 HISTCOMMENT Need to add a non-breaking space between does and not to prevent portamis output in breakind off 'does' into 'doe' and 's'. 0 0 false false 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-22T10:31:39 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 ffbbd24bc28b4602bb3b81fad332bc83 119266 true true true false 0 750696 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T16:46:17 6 Topic 1 0 119266 -1 1           The shaving heads are damaged or worn.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-22T10:31:58 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 3fad784205c04c9aad58069a94ae553f 119267 true true true false 0 752868 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T17:11:59 6 Topic 1 0 119267 -1 1           Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-22T10:39:00 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 0910775593474c55ac221d86ad5fb8b2 119280 true true true false 0 750418 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T16:41:24 6 Topic 1 0 119280 -1 1           Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-22T10:39:47 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 d7e2d3207f1c406baf982f1b0595c963 119281 true true true false 0 752683 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T17:10:46 6 Topic 1 0 119281 -1 1           During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-22T10:40:42 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 345c33ad68dd437f88d61758550e0ddb 119283 true true true false 0 750810 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T16:47:07 6 Topic 1 0 119283 -1 1           This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T10:32:25 P_Small plug 1148 32126dea6afb483c83fad90207545c14 119466 true true true false 32 323566 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T10:32:25 4 Topic 1 0 119466 616 32           小插頭   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-01-30T13:41:18 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 ab9f6e2d14d84df0ad0b5248374a2a23 119843 true true true false 2 1584279 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:34:30 6 Topic 1 0 119843 69446 2   تنبيه   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-01-30T13:41:18 Warning 418 8aa2dcfc2cff43fcaec00fec2cdf2fb6 119844 true true true false 2 372607 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:41:51 6 Topic 1 0 119844 69413 2   تحذير   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T12:02:33 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 5fe14f68110d4e5eb01ac0fb9de496c9 123098 true true true false 31 325369 Localizer Philips 2016-02-08T12:02:33 4 Topic 1 0 123098 83445 31                 35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2016-02-02T11:31:12 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 65ef7bfc5cb04a4ba23743ce25ce5687 123711 true true true false 0 752881 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T17:12:08 6 Topic 1 0 123711 -1 1           Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining  rings. Do not place the shaving head holder on a surface when you do this, as this may cause damage.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2016-02-02T11:31:55 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 8aa305714ccb44e3834c42db1d6701da 123712 true true true false 0 752692 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T17:10:50 6 Topic 1 0 123712 -1 1           Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. Turn the ring clockwise until your hear a click to indicate that the ring is  fixed.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:50:23 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 f42bd978516b4bedbffa80523478816a 125612 true true true false 15 387042 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:50:23 4 Topic 1 0 125612 1461 15           Feuchten Sie Ihre  Haut an.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:50:23 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 33ae5f69d3684c13982bcf52ba461ac2 125613 true true true false 15 387043 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:50:23 4 Topic 1 0 125613 1462 15           Tragen Sie Rasierschaum oder -gel auf die  Haut auf.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:50:24 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 aaf6c36774824d58b497a8f0880b2b4d 125614 true true true false 15 387044 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:50:24 4 Topic 1 0 125614 1463 15           Spülen Sie die Schereinheit unter  fließendem Wasser ab, damit sie besonders sanft über die  Haut gleitet.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-16T15:43:27 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 7db054953d7d4f5d946622e3d23687ac 125624 true true true false 15 334548 Localizer Philips 2016-02-16T15:43:27 4 Topic 1 0 125624 1509 15           Aufsteckbare Schereinheit   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-16T15:43:27 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 53c9f0395e3e4074bd99a0b5b6f5e977 125625 true true true false 15 334549 Localizer Philips 2016-02-16T15:43:27 4 Topic 1 0 125625 1512 15           Reisesicherungssymbol   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:31:35 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 2e10939e587c43c197484bf06f4809ca 125627 true true true false 15 1769574 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:31:35 14 Topic 1 0 125627 1589 15           Trocknen Sie die Schereinheit niemals mit einem Tuch ab, um Beschädigungen der Scherköpfe zu  vermeiden.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-16T15:43:29 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 3fe7da9b752b44c2953aabbb31bfda93 125628 true true true false 15 334552 Localizer Philips 2016-02-16T15:43:29 4 Topic 1 0 125628 1590 15           Spülen Sie die Schereinheit unter warmem  fließendem Wasser ab.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-16T15:43:30 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 99ebc7b3ca7e4bd28ec2cffb351fc6c5 125629 true true true false 15 334553 Localizer Philips 2016-02-16T15:43:30 4 Topic 1 0 125629 1591 15           Ziehen Sie den Scherkopfhalter vom unteren Teil der  Schereinheit ab.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:13:29 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 cb678fb5abdd41088044c0c941084a20 125630 true true true false 15 1020264 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:13:29 4 Topic 1 0 125630 1592 15           Schütteln Sie überschüssiges Wasser sorgfältig ab, und lassen Sie den Scherkopfhalter vollständig an der Luft trocknen.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-16T15:43:32 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 ebcc73d5f2504748a6075c8c1b1718bd 125631 true true true false 15 334555 Localizer Philips 2016-02-16T15:43:32 4 Topic 1 0 125631 1593 15           Befestigen Sie den Scherkopfhalter am unteren Teil der Schereinheit, bis er hörbar einrastet .   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-16T15:43:32 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 ecace2c224454640a66581473dcabeb6 125632 true true true false 15 334556 Localizer Philips 2016-02-16T15:43:32 4 Topic 1 0 125632 1630 15           Hinweis: Achten Sie darauf, dass die Führungen auf beiden Seiten der Scherköpfe genau auf die Vorsprünge am Scherkopfhalter passen.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:34:23 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 ea32596d36154de89840875756fb1c67 125639 true true true false 15 1317236 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:34:23 14 Topic 1 0 125639 1655 15           Halten Sie den Ein-/Ausschalter 3 Sekunden lang gedrückt, um die  Reisesicherung zu verwenden.    35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-16T15:43:37 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 bd352124f88046d99fdb5ea9e42bde4f 125644 true true true false 15 334567 Localizer Philips 2016-02-16T15:43:37 4 Topic 1 0 125644 1689 15           Spülen Sie den Scherkopfhalter mit warmem  Leitungswasser ab.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:13:33 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 1a6633f6b029431b9a891480164d5e7d 125645 true true true false 15 1020268 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:13:33 4 Topic 1 0 125645 1704 15           Bewegen Sie die Scherköpfe in kreisenden Bewegungen über die Haut, um alle Haare zu berücksichtigen, die in verschiedene  Richtungen wachsen. Führen Sie sanften Druck für eine gründliche, komfortable Rasur aus.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-16T15:43:38 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 83c9e6e1e8b0404a92994ebd0a37259c 125646 true true true false 15 334569 Localizer Philips 2016-02-16T15:43:38 4 Topic 1 0 125646 1708 15           Hinweis: Spülen Sie die Schereinheit regelmäßig ab, um sicherzustellen, dass sie weiterhin sanft über die  Haut gleitet.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-16T15:43:40 P_Battery charge indicator 300 e98b346290914111a133d8ed9457fdff 125649 true true true false 15 334575 Localizer Philips 2016-02-16T15:43:40 4 Topic 1 0 125649 25888 15           Akkuladestandsanzeige   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-16T15:43:45 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 00bd8356273a4d8dbeace7440c9bfff0 125651 true true true false 15 334578 Localizer Philips 2016-02-16T15:43:45 4 Topic 1 0 125651 28273 15           Hinweis: Halten Sie den Scherkopfhalter in der Hand, wenn Sie die Scherköpfe und Halteringe wieder anbringen. Legen Sie den Scherkopfhalter dabei nicht auf einer Unterlage ab, da dies Schäden verursachen kann.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-16T15:44:21 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 34d803e2d0124b3f99f767e3f298b3a2 125708 true true true false 15 334668 Localizer Philips 2016-02-16T15:44:21 4 Topic 1 0 125708 120180 15           Dieses Gerät kann von Kindern ab 8 Jahren und Personen mit verringerten physischen, sensorischen oder psychischen Fähigkeiten oder Mangel an Erfahrung und Kenntnis verwendet werden, wenn sie bei der Verwendung beaufsichtigt werden oder Anleitung zum sicheren Gebrauch des Geräts erhalten und die Gefahren verstanden haben. Kinder dürfen nicht mit dem Gerät spielen. Die Reinigung und Pflege des Geräts darf von Kindern nicht ohne Aufsicht durchgeführt werden.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-16T15:44:23 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 0dd3859d7e3f4ed18a7a3944836eed39 125714 true true true false 15 334674 Localizer Philips 2016-02-16T15:44:23 4 Topic 1 0 125714 120161 15               35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-16T15:44:24 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 f19abe7055464be4837de0d12aa2d539 125715 true true true false 15 334676 Localizer Philips 2016-02-16T15:44:24 4 Topic 1 0 125715 120219 15           Werfen Sie das Gerät am Ende der Lebensdauer nicht in den normalen Hausmüll. Bringen Sie es zum Recycling zu einer offiziellen Sammelstelle. So helfen Sie, die Umwelt zu schützen.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-22T10:56:38 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 4f8b46c26bd44d60a1800d89fea6e00c 125716 true true true false 15 950960 Localizer Philips 2017-11-22T10:56:38 4 Topic 1 0 125716 120220 15           Dieses Produkt enthält einen Akku, der nicht mit dem normalen Hausmüll entsorgt werden darf. Bitte geben Sie das Produkt bei einer offiziellen Sammelstelle oder einem Philips Service-Center ab, um den Akku fachgerecht ausbauen zu lassen.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-20T18:32:26 Recycling 130 dd49bff74d0645c8bb3e8bce471b9e85 126064 true true true false 28 338941 Localizer Philips 2016-02-20T18:32:26 4 Topic 1 0 126064 1010 28   Reciclagem   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:04:49 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 ce5cb1bba932437c8df0494e34e550da 126225 true true true false 4 340452 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:04:49 4 Topic 1 0 126225 1629 4           Върнете ножчето на мястото му в предпазителя.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:04:50 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 88c047170d8840838a3e17892acf5289 126226 true true true false 4 340453 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:04:50 4 Topic 1 0 126226 1630 4           Забележка: Уверете се, че жлебовете от двете страни на бръснещите глави съвпадат точно с издатините на държача на бръснещите глави.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:01:11 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 c098f037dfd943cb951ab069dda60612 126227 true true true false 4 1013188 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:01:11 4 Topic 1 0 126227 1704 4           Движете бръснещите глави по кожата си с кръгови движения, за да хванете всички косми, растящи в различни  посоки. Прилагайте лек натиск за гладко, комфортно бръснене.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:53 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 fbbd83df319f47308771aa681f68f338 126233 true true true false 4 1767276 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:53 14 Topic 1 0 126233 2627 4           Натиснете бутона за освобождаване, за да отворите бръснещия  блок.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:56 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 3ac061c6a93b49868146030545c8719a 126239 true true true false 4 1767306 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:56 14 Topic 1 0 126239 2640 4           Върнете бръснещите глави на мястото им в бръснещия  блок.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:05:07 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 c2cc79cc00c34d2da8eb0e5382f95a06 126241 true true true false 4 340468 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:05:07 4 Topic 1 0 126241 2742 4           Ако бръснещият блок не се затваря лесно, проверете дали сте поставили добре бръснещите глави и дали задържащата рамка е заключена.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:05:09 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 baebf2bf9e2c4590b377d519c07109e1 126244 true true true false 4 340471 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:05:09 4 Topic 1 0 126244 68354 4           За да постигнете оптимална работа на уреда при бръснене, препоръчваме ви да сменяте бръснещите глави на всеки две  години.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:05:23 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 1707cd404abf42ff9d34a786eac15974 126257 true true true false 4 340484 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:05:23 4 Topic 1 0 126257 120180 4           Този уред може да се използва от деца, навършили 8 години, и от хора с намалени физически, сетивни или умствени възможности или без опит и познания, ако са под наблюдение или са инструктирани за безопасна употреба на уреда и разбират евентуалните опасности. Не позволявайте на деца да си играят с уреда. Почистването и потребителската поддръжка не бива да се извършват от деца без надзор.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:05:44 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 9c8320645d0e44548b6499b5fec41aec 126278 true true true false 4 340505 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:05:44 4 Topic 1 0 126278 120161 4               35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:09:18 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 e6fa2fa1bbde444d969623957a6c9214 126283 true true true false 5 340737 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:09:18 4 Topic 1 0 126283 1629 5           Stavite nož nazad u štitnik.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:09:19 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 71ef5c06cd6e453d9ceaf15cbde0fcd1 126284 true true true false 5 340738 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:09:19 4 Topic 1 0 126284 1630 5           Napomena: Pazite da zarezi na obje strane glave za brijanje točno odgovaraju projekcijama na držaču glava za brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:02:31 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 4015cbda0aa7415b9862a241bdbcef7f 126285 true true true false 5 1013261 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:02:31 4 Topic 1 0 126285 1704 5           Pomičite glave za brijanje po koži kružnim pokretima kako biste zahvatili sve dlačice koje rastu u različitim  smjerovima. Nježno pritisnite za prianjajući, ugodno brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:52 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 21afbd934f89404096babdc986755b02 126291 true true true false 5 1768742 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:52 14 Topic 1 0 126291 2627 5           Pritisnite gumb za otpuštanje kako biste otvorili jedinicu za  brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:56 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 684bbd657e7b46e1ab0f9062f4e1a4de 126298 true true true false 5 1768768 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:56 14 Topic 1 0 126298 2640 5           Stavite glave za brijanje nazad u jedinicu za  brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:09:28 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 dd6be7cebd284ff4899ac4a5e35848a6 126300 true true true false 5 340753 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:09:28 4 Topic 1 0 126300 2742 5           Ako se jedinica za brijanje ne zatvara lako, provjerite jesu li glave za brijanje ispravno umetnute i je li zaključan okvir za pričvršćivanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:09:29 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 6ed88fb122fe4916af656a1febe899fb 126303 true true true false 5 340756 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:09:29 4 Topic 1 0 126303 68354 5           Za maksimalne performanse brijanja. savjetujemo Vam da mijenjate glave za brijanje sveke dvije  godine.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:09:37 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 6076e1a4b3c043959ca9440b3902d8e8 126316 true true true false 5 340769 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:09:37 4 Topic 1 0 126316 120180 5           Ovaj aparat mogu koristiti djeca od 8 ili više godina te osobe sa smanjenim fizičkim, osjetilnim ili mentalnim sposobnostima ili nedostatkom iskustva i znanja, ako su pod nadzorom ili su dobile upute o sigurnom korištenju aparata i ako razumiju moguće opasnosti. Djeca se ne smiju igrati aparatom. Djeca bez nadzora ne smiju obavljati čišćenje i korisničko održavanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:09:50 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 121edb0a6e304379a32e5ecfaf8836eb 126337 true true true false 5 340790 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:09:50 4 Topic 1 0 126337 120161 5               35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:06:01 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 25fab7d42ecd444987ada8a9d0568ba5 126341 true true true false 6 340509 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:06:01 4 Topic 1 0 126341 1629 6           Vložte nožový věnec zpět do holicí korunky.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:06:02 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 5d736494d8fc4683bb00c8f382ab037e 126342 true true true false 6 340510 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:06:02 4 Topic 1 0 126342 1630 6           Poznámka: Zkontrolujte, že drážky na obou stranách holicí hlavy přesně zapadají na výstupky držáku holicí hlavy.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T11:19:18 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 e15ed255d51e4ed0b319ea03086f358f 126343 true true true false 6 1012674 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T11:19:18 4 Topic 1 0 126343 1704 6           Pohybujte holicími hlavami po pokožce krouživými pohyby, abyste zachytili všechny chloupky rostoucí různými  směry. Působením lehkého tlaku dosáhnete přesného pohodlného oholení.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:35 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 b791a6a92c494333ba2b43fac13c3a2e 126349 true true true false 6 1760722 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:35 14 Topic 1 0 126349 2627 6           Stiskněte uvolňovací tlačítko a otevřete holicí  jednotku.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:39 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 4f3a65376d4a44c1afa36e9df5312901 126355 true true true false 6 1760736 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:39 14 Topic 1 0 126355 2640 6           Vložte holicí hlavy zpět do holicí  jednotky.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:06:19 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 ea10fb0cd26b4c668b8321768e391c72 126357 true true true false 6 340525 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:06:19 4 Topic 1 0 126357 2742 6           Pokud se holicí jednotka neuzavírá hladce, zkontrolujte správné umístění holicích hlav, a zda je uzamčen zajišťovací rámeček.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:06:20 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 8f8e5772da9c45ee820a5d8d24837b5c 126360 true true true false 6 340528 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:06:20 4 Topic 1 0 126360 68354 6           V zájmu zajištění maximálního holicího výkonu doporučujeme holicí hlavy měnit každé  dva roky.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-02T13:39:04 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 69429af437c645a0b44cf293a8f46e4d 126373 true true true false 6 1252262 Marijke Semmelink 2018-12-10T14:35:42 6 Topic 1 0 126373 120180 6           Tento přístroj mohou používat děti od 8 let věku. Osoby s omezenými fyzickými, smyslovými nebo duševními schopnostmi nebo nedostatkem zkušeností a znalostí jej mohou používat, pokud jsou pod dohledem nebo byly poučeny o bezpečném používání přístroje a pokud chápou související rizika. Děti si s přístrojem nesmí hrát. Děti nesmí provádět bez dozoru čištění a uživatelskou údržbu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:06:45 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 347a0f5478de41fda96d50cc1ae78476 126395 true true true false 6 340562 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:06:45 4 Topic 1 0 126395 120161 6               35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:07:00 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 007bbcf618df4ea991d0e226893dd227 126399 true true true false 10 340566 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:07:00 4 Topic 1 0 126399 1629 10           Pange lõiketera juhtvõresse tagasi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:07:00 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 d2638001e555433aa3ece5e229b9f28f 126400 true true true false 10 340567 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:07:00 4 Topic 1 0 126400 1630 10           Märkus. Veenduge, et lõikepeade mõlemal küljel olevad sooned sobituksid täpselt lõikepea hoidja eenditega.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:48:26 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 db42281128d349d1ad4d099ec1a0aca0 126401 true true true false 10 1012210 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:48:26 4 Topic 1 0 126401 1704 10           Raseerimispäid tuleb ringikujuliste liigutustega mööda nahka liigutada, et haarata kõik karvad, mis kasvavad eri  suundades. Suruge kergelt, et tagada nahalähedane ja mugav raseerimine.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:22 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 a68feb401d4043698dfbdc17949573d6 126407 true true true false 10 1769862 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:22 14 Topic 1 0 126407 2627 10           Eemaldage pardlipea  pardlist, vajutades vabastusnuppu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:27 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 2ccb5285d1c64a6293c9031301edefd9 126413 true true true false 10 1769885 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:27 14 Topic 1 0 126413 2640 10           Pange lõikepead tagasi  pardlipeasse.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:07:12 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 94bddf9d80aa45bbb933d08689105b82 126415 true true true false 10 340582 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:07:12 4 Topic 1 0 126415 2742 10           Kui pardlipea ei sulge sujuvalt, kontrollige kas olete lõikepead õigesti asetanud ja kas tugiraam on lukustatud.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:07:13 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 3e2fc545e5854968a7932439ba66c004 126419 true true true false 10 340586 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:07:13 4 Topic 1 0 126419 68354 10           Maksimaalse raseerimisjõudluse saavutamiseks soovitame lõikepäid vahetada iga kahe  aasta tagant.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:07:21 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 03236a69a48b43d5aa7242b899d4c9f3 126432 true true true false 10 340599 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:07:21 4 Topic 1 0 126432 120180 10           Seda seadet võivad kasutada lapsed alates 8. eluaastast ning füüsiliste puuete ja vaimuhäiretega isikud või isikud, kellel puuduvad kogemused ja teadmised, kui neid valvatakse või neile on antud juhendid seadme ohutu kasutamise kohta ja nad mõistavad sellega seotud ohte. Lapsed ei tohi seadmega mängida. Ärge laske lastel seadet järelevalveta puhastada ja hooldada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:07:33 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 ab64483e02ec4fcdb7b7e4332a1eab1e 126454 true true true false 10 340620 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:07:33 4 Topic 1 0 126454 120161 10               35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:07:47 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 ffd3e1bb2d24465ea24034f71a106a15 126458 true true true false 18 340624 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:07:47 4 Topic 1 0 126458 1629 18           Helyezze vissza a kést a szitába.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:07:48 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 5637482c66df476ca8a6764591f258e4 126459 true true true false 18 340625 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:07:48 4 Topic 1 0 126459 1630 18           Megjegyzés: Ellenőrizze, hogy a borotvafejek két oldalán található rovátkák megfelelően illeszkednek-e a borotvafejtartó megfelelő részeihez.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T11:17:04 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 eda8a49287864e2a90be45962c4d0c0d 126460 true true true false 18 1012524 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T11:17:04 4 Topic 1 0 126460 1704 18           Körkörös mozdulatokkal mozgassa a borotvafejeket a bőrén, hogy minden különböző  irányban növő szőrszálat eltávolítson. Az alapos és kényelmes borotválkozás érdekében nyomja enyhén a bőréhez.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:55 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 952c09bff2294ab493dced079616af19 126466 true true true false 18 1767298 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:55 14 Topic 1 0 126466 2627 18           Nyissa ki a borotvaegységet a kioldógomb  megnyomásával.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:01 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 72b09c678da447c0a515fee468efcf26 126472 true true true false 18 1767341 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:01 14 Topic 1 0 126472 2640 18           Tegye vissza a borotvafejeket a  borotvaegységbe.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:07:56 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 f5c721fd75f644d3a4d2d1ebc6523aea 126474 true true true false 18 340640 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:07:56 4 Topic 1 0 126474 2742 18           Ha a borotvaegység nem záródik könnyen, ellenőrizze, hogy megfelelően helyezte-e be a borotvafejeket, illetve a tartókeret zárt állásban van-e.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:07:57 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 cfd618e2b4134f92b9d5f4f7186df8c0 126477 true true true false 18 340643 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:07:57 4 Topic 1 0 126477 68354 18           Az optimális borotválkozáshoz javasoljuk, hogy a borotvafejeket  kétévente cserélje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:08:05 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 1bb244ea03264d548d6607e79fb48d50 126491 true true true false 18 340656 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:08:05 4 Topic 1 0 126491 120180 18           A készüléket 8 éven felüli gyermekek, illetve csökkent fizikai, érzékelési vagy szellemi képességekkel rendelkező vagy a készülék működtetésében járatlan személyek is használhatják felügyelet mellett, illetve ha felvilágosítást kaptak a készülék biztonságos működtetésének módjáról és az azzal járó veszélyekről. Ne engedje, hogy gyermekek játsszanak a készülékkel. A tisztítást és a felhasználó által is végezhető karbantartást nem végezhetik gyermekek felügyelet nélkül.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:08:17 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 943541b0ba094893aab427f07735e299 126512 true true true false 18 340677 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:08:17 4 Topic 1 0 126512 120161 18               35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:08:32 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 99eebc37815c4fdda72317197668ebff 126515 true true true false 20 340680 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:08:32 4 Topic 1 0 126515 1629 20           Кескішті қорғауышқа кері салыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:08:32 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 2b5764e25c03443696b291368d76fa16 126517 true true true false 20 340681 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:08:32 4 Topic 1 0 126517 1630 20           Ескертпе: Қыратын бастарының екі жағындағы саңылаулар ұстара басының ұстағышындағы проекцияға дәл сәйкес екенін тексеріңіз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T11:21:30 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 983d44613add4e3ba6b35ee2c60e371d 126518 true true true false 20 925803 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T11:21:30 4 Topic 1 0 126518 1704 20           Әр түрлі  бағытта өсетін барлық шаштарды ұстау үшін, қыратын бастарын теріге шеңберлік қозғалыстармен жылжытыңыз. Жақын әрі жайлы қырыну үшін жайлап қысым салыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:42:56 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 f6a15940bbe34ca4a86bb433c40ce65a 126524 true true true false 20 1765817 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:42:56 14 Topic 1 0 126524 2627 20           Босату түймесін басып, қыратын  бөлігін ашыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:01 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 45a147bceab04ca2bad46ad338589ace 126530 true true true false 20 1765831 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:01 14 Topic 1 0 126530 2640 20           Қыратын бастарын қыратын  бөлігіне қайтадан орнатыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:08:41 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 9095e36859c44d63b496408837550929 126532 true true true false 20 340696 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:08:41 4 Topic 1 0 126532 2742 20           Егер қыратын бөлігі оңай жабылмаса, қыратын бастары дұрыс салынғанын және ұстағыш жақтауы бекітілгенін тексеріңіз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:08:42 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 f8c826af5b2d4573b3a369336be5fbb5 126535 true true true false 20 340699 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:08:43 4 Topic 1 0 126535 68354 20           Жақсылап қырыну үшін қыратын бастарын әр екі  жыл сайын ауыстырып отыруды ұсынамыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:08:51 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 08b4853ab46b465fb73d80c98fa233fd 126548 true true true false 20 340712 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:08:51 4 Topic 1 0 126548 120180 20           Бақылау астында болса не құрылғыны қауіпсіз пайдалану туралы нұсқаулар алған болса және байланысты қауіптерді түсінсе, бұл құрылғыны 8 және одан жоғары жастағы балаларға және дене, сезу немесе ақыл-ой қабілеттері кем немесе тәжірибесі мен білімі жоқ адамдарға пайдалануға болады. Балалар құрылғымен ойнамауы керек. Тазалау мен пайдаланушыға техникалық қызмет көрсету қызметтерін бақылаусыз балаларға орындауға болмайды.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:09:03 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 cf97822ce355468a8501bbb919748adc 126570 true true true false 20 340733 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:09:03 4 Topic 1 0 126570 120161 20               35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:10:48 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 bba9cbba2f2144cea511ddf126b060c5 126574 true true true false 22 340852 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:10:48 4 Topic 1 0 126574 1629 22           Ielieciet griezēju atpakaļ aizsargā.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:10:48 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 1df2489cd46f4a5eb0b0c078cc5140a1 126575 true true true false 22 340853 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:10:48 4 Topic 1 0 126575 1630 22           Piezīme. Pārliecinieties, ka ierobi abās skūšanas galviņu pusēs precīzi savietojas ar skūšanas galviņas turētāja izvirzījumiem.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:49:39 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 28833f776d0e4240b1a09927b56499bf 126577 true true true false 22 1012283 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:49:39 4 Topic 1 0 126577 1704 22           Virziet skūšanas galviņas pa ādu, veicot apļveida kustības, lai piekļūtu visiem matiņiem, kas aug dažādos  virzienos. Lietojiet nelielu spiedienu, lai nodrošinātu ērtu skūšanos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:58 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 b9df43f5470f4a00a3e189d9d60969ee 126583 true true true false 22 1768779 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:58 14 Topic 1 0 126583 2627 22           Nospiediet atlaišanas pogu, lai atvērtu skūšanas  bloku.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:03 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 f0ba68d1a57b4d85a5ec2ddb6a7571fd 126589 true true true false 22 1768811 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:03 14 Topic 1 0 126589 2640 22           Ielieciet skūšanas galviņas atpakaļ skūšanas  blokā.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:10:57 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 110b7cd3272140728b6301a04b23fd71 126591 true true true false 22 340868 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:10:57 4 Topic 1 0 126591 2742 22           Ja skūšanas bloks neaizveras viegli, pārbaudiet, vai skūšanas galviņas ir ievietotas pareizi un vai turētājrāmis ir nobloķēts.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:10:58 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 20b8c56c82254c2294ee43beb9af3678 126594 true true true false 22 340871 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:10:58 4 Topic 1 0 126594 68354 22           Lai nodrošinātu maksimālu skūšanas veiktspēju, ieteicams nomainīt skūšanas galviņas ik pēc diviem  gadiem.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:11:06 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 bb2038eac4924753b8af8629f81103ea 126607 true true true false 22 340884 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:11:06 4 Topic 1 0 126607 120180 22           Šo ierīci var izmantot bērni no 8 gadu vecuma un personas ar ierobežotām fiziskajām, uztveres vai garīgajām spējām vai bez pieredzes un zināšanām, ja šīm personām tiek nodrošināta uzraudzība vai sniegti norādījumi par ierīces drošu lietošanu un tās saprot iespējamo bīstamību. Bērni nedrīkst rotaļāties ar ierīci. Bērni bez uzraudzības nedrīkst tīrīt ierīci vai veikt tās tehnisko apkopi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:11:18 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 b81cd903f6fc48329e5d82559142dc60 126628 true true true false 22 340905 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:11:18 4 Topic 1 0 126628 120161 22               35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:10:04 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 75a5280a4767438aacd6f010a64caa7b 126632 true true true false 23 340794 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:10:04 4 Topic 1 0 126632 1629 23           Įstatykite keptuvą atgal į apsaugą.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:10:05 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 56cee4ea419b41c18d38fa84636a023a 126633 true true true false 23 340795 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:10:05 4 Topic 1 0 126633 1630 23           Pastaba. Įsitikinkite, kad abiejose skutimo galvučių pusėse esančios įpjovos tiksliai sutampa su skutimo galvutės laikiklio iškyšomis.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:50:58 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 0cc9066a165f498487cb8af17eabeeca 126634 true true true false 23 1012356 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:50:58 4 Topic 1 0 126634 1704 23           Skutimo galvutes ant odos judinkite apskritiminiais judesiais, kad pakliūtų visi plaukai, augantys skirtingomis  kryptimis. Kad skutimas būtų glotnus ir komfortabilus, šiek tiek spauskite.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:22 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 967a7c9b04064fbf970bcdf47039ec94 126640 true true true false 23 1769863 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:22 14 Topic 1 0 126640 2627 23           Paspauskite atlaisvinimo mygtuką, kad atidarytumėte skutimo  įtaisą.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:29 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 590055226a334edf9fdb4028272f4fe2 126646 true true true false 23 1769894 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:29 14 Topic 1 0 126646 2640 23           Skutimo galvutes įstatykite atgal į skutimo  įtaisą.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:10:14 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 7ca9ccb1daa14892a659af93d88af543 126648 true true true false 23 340810 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:10:14 4 Topic 1 0 126648 2742 23           Jei skutimo įtaisas neužsidaro sklandžiai, patikrinkite, ar tinkamai įstatėte skutimo galvutes ir ar užsifiksavo laikantysis rėmas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:10:15 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 d65adcb728cd4981a5fc5b5b918eb6aa 126652 true true true false 23 340814 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:10:15 4 Topic 1 0 126652 68354 23           Kad būtų užtikrintas geriausias skutimas, patariame skutimo galvutes keisti kas dvejus  metus.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:10:23 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 e2ab917c19e64aaea425b021578fdddf 126665 true true true false 23 340827 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:10:23 4 Topic 1 0 126665 120180 23           Šį prietaisą gali naudoti 8 metų ir vyresni vaikai bei asmenys, kurių fiziniai, jutimo ir protiniai gebėjimai yra mažesni, arba neturintieji patirties ir žinių, jei jie prižiūrimi arba jiems pateiktos instrukcijos, kaip saugiai naudotis prietaisu, ir jei jie supranta, kokie yra susiję pavojai. Neleiskite vaikams žaisti su šiuo prietaisu. Neleiskite vaikams be priežiūros valyti ar atlikti priežiūrą.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:10:34 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 1587ccfb086444a195c49f2a5ec50703 126687 true true true false 23 340848 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:10:34 4 Topic 1 0 126687 120161 23               35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:12:34 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 e20f6c5569044548bf9038dbd1765c7c 126691 true true true false 26 340970 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:12:34 4 Topic 1 0 126691 1629 26           Włóż nożyk z powrotem do osłonki.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:12:35 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 d291a172e7c74331a28c6c39330ed4ef 126692 true true true false 26 340971 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:12:35 4 Topic 1 0 126692 1630 26           Uwaga: Upewnij się, że nacięcia znajdujące po obu stronach głowic golących są dokładnie dopasowane do wystających elementów uchwytu głowicy golącej.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:47:14 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 6c63ba4baeba457a8187db5182e3266c 126693 true true true false 26 1012137 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:47:14 4 Topic 1 0 126693 1704 26           Przesuwaj głowice golące po skórze, wykonując okrężne ruchy, aby uchwycić wszystkie włoski rosnące w różnych  kierunkach. Delikatnie naciskaj, aby golić blisko skóry i komfortowo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:41 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 afa4942f48f74efe918582fcf74850f7 126699 true true true false 26 1760218 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:41 14 Topic 1 0 126699 2627 26           Naciśnij przycisk zwalniający, aby otworzyć  element golący.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:44 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 a89aa9aba6f4451eb6a03dcaed03b311 126706 true true true false 26 1760229 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:44 14 Topic 1 0 126706 2640 26           Umieść głowice golące z powrotem w  elemencie golącym.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:12:48 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 8938059a3d4d4f35b34e10514513a6d8 126708 true true true false 26 340986 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:12:48 4 Topic 1 0 126708 2742 26           Jeśli nie można zamknąć elementu golącego, sprawdź, czy zostały prawidłowo włożone głowice golące oraz czy został zablokowany element zabezpieczający.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:12:50 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 1638edc05d344d788d8cc1aeea505200 126712 true true true false 26 340990 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:12:50 4 Topic 1 0 126712 68354 26           Aby uzyskać optymalne rezultaty golenia, głowice golące należy wymieniać co 2  lata.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:13:03 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 b9cbdaacfc6141219b2e8943021724b0 126725 true true true false 26 341003 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:13:03 4 Topic 1 0 126725 120180 26           Urządzenie może być używane przez dzieci w wieku powyżej 8 lat oraz osoby z ograniczonymi zdolnościami fizycznymi, sensorycznymi lub umysłowymi, a także nieposiadające wiedzy lub doświadczenia w użytkowaniu tego typu urządzeń, pod warunkiem, że będą one nadzorowane lub zostaną poinstruowane na temat korzystania z tego urządzenia w bezpieczny sposób oraz zostaną poinformowane o potencjalnych zagrożeniach. Dzieci nie mogą bawić się urządzeniem. Dzieci nie mogą czyścić urządzenia ani konserwować go bez nadzoru.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:13:16 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 fa34f703e12342728233640d40a3e21b 126746 true true true false 26 341024 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:13:16 4 Topic 1 0 126746 120161 26               35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:13:33 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 bf9413fe8f694df3a7d3797679c35046 126751 true true true false 29 341028 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:13:33 4 Topic 1 0 126751 1629 29           Introduceţi cuţitul înapoi în sita de protecţie.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:13:35 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 753659d133c54aaaacba974bbe3ef7cc 126752 true true true false 29 341029 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:13:35 4 Topic 1 0 126752 1630 29           Notă: Asiguraţi-vă că, canalele de pe ambele părţi ale capetelor de bărbierire se potrivesc exact pe proeminenţele din suportul capului de bărbierire.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:04:46 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 25057a9d0aba41fd97db4ed62528cbd1 126753 true true true false 29 1013422 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:04:46 4 Topic 1 0 126753 1704 29           Deplasaţi capetele de bărbierit pe piele cu mişcări circulare pentru a prinde toate firele de păr care cresc în  direcţii diferite. Exercitaţi o presiune delicată, pentru o bărbierire netedă şi confortabilă.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:29 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 8eb423611bfb4472abd4ad3ca1fccf15 126759 true true true false 29 1761237 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:29 14 Topic 1 0 126759 2627 29           Apăsaţi butonul de decuplare pentru a deschide  unitatea de bărbierit.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:34 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 0e35459520294c798002bf040f7cb8fa 126765 true true true false 29 1761251 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:34 14 Topic 1 0 126765 2640 29           Montaţi la loc capetele de bărbierire în  unitatea de bărbierire.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:13:53 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 39e0f9ccb7ef4923843a15349ffe3764 126767 true true true false 29 341044 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:13:54 4 Topic 1 0 126767 2742 29           Dacă unitatea de bărbierire nu se închide uşor, verificaţi dacă aţi introdus corect capetele de bărbierire şi dacă aţi blocat cadrul de susţinere.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:13:56 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 edd570a46a6d45248412275117238bee 126770 true true true false 29 341047 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:13:56 4 Topic 1 0 126770 68354 29           Pentru a garanta performanţe maxime de bărbierire, recomandăm schimbarea capetelor de bărbierire la fiecare doi  ani.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:14:10 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 ce4cb343f636407c92863ce9e6d55b67 126784 true true true false 29 341060 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:14:10 4 Topic 1 0 126784 120180 29           Acest aparat poate fi utilizat de copii cu vârsta de cel puţin 8 ani şi de către persoane cu capacităţi fizice, senzoriale sau mentale reduse sau cărora le lipsesc experienţa şi cunoştinţele necesare, cu condiţia să fie supravegheate sau instruite cu privire la utilizarea în siguranţă a aparatului şi să înţeleagă pericolele implicate. Nu permiteţi copiilor să se joace cu aparatul. Procesele de curăţare şi întreţinere de către utilizator nu trebuie realizate de către copii fără a fi supravegheaţi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:14:34 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 d997745e2bf54b15bff00682fe582511 126805 true true true false 29 341081 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:14:34 4 Topic 1 0 126805 120161 29               35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:14:51 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 d7b83a8a2abd4085ab25bf72bc940fb9 126808 true true true false 30 341084 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:14:51 4 Topic 1 0 126808 1629 30           Вставьте вращающийся нож в отверстие неподвижного ножа.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:14:53 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 767ede8be4e140f19288e4c78abbaf06 126810 true true true false 30 341085 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:14:53 4 Topic 1 0 126810 1630 30           Примечание. Убедитесь, что пазы на обеих сторонах бритвенных головок в точности совпадают с выступами на держателе бритвенных головок.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T11:22:54 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 c1765c3382ed44398e9ebc5ef716261b 126811 true true true false 30 925845 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T11:22:54 4 Topic 1 0 126811 1704 30           Перемещайте бритвенные головки по коже, совершая круговые движения, чтобы захватить все волосы, растущие в разных  направлениях. Для тщательного и комфортного бритья слегка надавливайте на прибор.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:16 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 d53cab5189444a989a71d254a57319dc 126817 true true true false 30 1763723 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:16 14 Topic 1 0 126817 2627 30           Откройте бритвенный блок, нажав кнопку  открывания.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:19 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 22bbef321eb246a998d4e355db0966ba 126823 true true true false 30 1763742 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:19 14 Topic 1 0 126823 2640 30           Вставьте бритвенные головки в бритвенный  блок.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:15:03 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 03a19cb7812943d5a3b10282472181d4 126825 true true true false 30 341100 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:15:03 4 Topic 1 0 126825 2742 30           Если бритвенный блок не закрывается, проверьте правильность расположения бритвенных головок и фиксацию крепежной рамки.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:15:04 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 a918ddb235a5480fad4caefe196b6902 126828 true true true false 30 341103 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:15:04 4 Topic 1 0 126828 68354 30           Для оптимального качества работы бритвы рекомендуется заменять бритвенные головки раз в два  года.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:15:15 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 c9b2b2fe86854b67af0bbe70186934e1 126841 true true true false 30 404029 Glenna Deiman 2016-04-01T13:45:34 4 Topic 1 0 126841 120180 30           Данным прибором могут пользоваться дети старше 8 лет и лица с ограниченными возможностями сенсорной системы или ограниченными умственными или физическими способностями, а также лица с недостаточным опытом и знаниями, но только под присмотром других лиц или после инструктирования о безопасном использовании прибора и потенциальных опасностях. Не позволяйте детям играть с прибором. Дети могут осуществлять очистку и уход за прибором только под присмотром взрослых.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:15:29 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 0fada7ad4dec4ababc3a207ba2735cfb 126862 true true true false 30 341137 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:15:29 4 Topic 1 0 126862 120161 30               35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:15:45 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 65ba9f88d33643c48ba631bc032f7098 126867 true true true false 34 341141 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:15:45 4 Topic 1 0 126867 1629 34           Vložte strihaciu jednotku späť do krytu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:15:45 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 b8b3f912a33247869e41e624c0116f16 126868 true true true false 34 341142 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:15:45 4 Topic 1 0 126868 1630 34           Poznámka: Skontrolujte, či drážky na oboch stranách holiacich hláv zapadli presne do výčnelkov na držiaku holiacej hlavy.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T11:18:10 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 10c2c63bd80f436cb49cac078e99c206 126869 true true true false 34 1012598 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T11:18:10 4 Topic 1 0 126869 1704 34           Holiacimi hlavami prechádzajte po povrchu pokožky krúživými pohybmi, aby ste zachytili všetky chĺpky rastúce v rôznych  smeroch. Ak chcete dosiahnuť hladké, pohodlné oholenie, zariadenie jemne pritlačte na pokožku.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:11 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 b58c7564a673413193bf34dedd2f2aa6 126875 true true true false 34 1765253 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:11 14 Topic 1 0 126875 2627 34           Stlačte uvoľňovacie tlačidlo a otvorte holiacu  jednotku.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:15 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 1b3fd5decb8d4763a025f14e363deaa0 126881 true true true false 34 1765274 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:15 14 Topic 1 0 126881 2640 34           Holiace hlavy vložte späť do  holiacej jednotky.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:15:54 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 def87543614c4294afa0cd9fe7ce26ca 126883 true true true false 34 341157 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:15:54 4 Topic 1 0 126883 2742 34           Ak sa holiaca jednotka hladko nezatvorí, skontrolujte, či ste správne vložili holiace hlavy a či je uzamknutý prítlačný rám.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:15:55 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 e7a8b4fc886c450cb3c70fff55c12363 126886 true true true false 34 341160 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:15:55 4 Topic 1 0 126886 68354 34           Ak chcete pri holení dosiahnuť čo najlepšie výsledky, odporúčame vám holiace hlavy meniť každé dva  roky.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:16:04 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 120633ceb2ce44eb9760b3da31dfcad2 126899 true true true false 34 341173 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:16:04 4 Topic 1 0 126899 120180 34           Toto zariadenie môžu používať deti staršie ako 8 rokov a osoby, ktoré majú obmedzené telesné, zmyslové alebo mentálne schopnosti alebo nemajú dostatok skúseností a znalostí, ak sú pod dozorom alebo im bolo vysvetlené bezpečné používanie tohto zariadenia a za predpokladu, že rozumejú príslušným rizikám. Deti sa nesmú hrať s týmto zariadením. Deti nesmú bez dozoru čistiť ani vykonávať údržbu tohto zariadenia.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:16:17 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 5353747cdd824547acb42a26c5b5ccbb 126920 true true true false 34 341194 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:16:17 4 Topic 1 0 126920 120161 34               35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:18:36 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 7c0c23891c284ea5965500b8f20b722f 126925 true true true false 33 341316 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:18:36 4 Topic 1 0 126925 1629 33           Vratite rezač u štitnik.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:18:36 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 1c0af79ac54148a8997f09220fc998f4 126926 true true true false 33 341317 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:18:36 4 Topic 1 0 126926 1630 33           Napomena: Uverite se da su žlebovi na obe strane glava za brijanje precizno smešteni u izbočine u držaču glave za brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:03:35 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 cfb4a818677a454491e867dc6a9656a9 126927 true true true false 33 1013334 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:03:35 4 Topic 1 0 126927 1704 33           Pomerajte glave za brijanje preko kože praveći kružne pokrete da biste podrezali sve dlačice koje rastu u različitim  pravcima. Nežno pritisnite za bolje i prijatno brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:12 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 f78986972f9a4bf08bfb269562743dd4 126933 true true true false 33 1764485 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:12 14 Topic 1 0 126933 2627 33           Pritisnite dugme za oslobađanje i otvorite  jedinicu za brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:16 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 753f8049f7114d08ab12614daf6d9237 126939 true true true false 33 1764498 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:16 14 Topic 1 0 126939 2640 33           Vratite glave za brijanje u  jedinicu za brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:18:53 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 3d82a581e080421e9606f53a3321f8e2 126941 true true true false 33 341332 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:18:53 4 Topic 1 0 126941 2742 33           Ako se jedinica za brijanje teško zatvara, proverite da li se pravilno ubacili glave za brijanje, kao i da granični okvir nije zaključan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:18:55 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 367d758a14de4f4383b4b05392c29d63 126944 true true true false 33 341335 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:18:55 4 Topic 1 0 126944 68354 33           Za najbolje rezultate brijanja, savetujemo vam da zamenite glave za brijanje svake dve  godine.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:19:05 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 a4d85b7951404137b49d8f4819dd7bd2 126957 true true true false 33 341348 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:19:05 4 Topic 1 0 126957 120180 33           Ovaj uređaj mogu da koriste deca koja imaju 8 godina i više i osobe sa smanjenim fizičkim, senzornim ili intelektualnim mogućnostima ili osobe bez iskustva i znanja ukoliko imaju nadzor ili ukoliko su im data uputstva o korišćenju uređaja na bezbedan način i sa razumevanjem mogućih opasnosti. Deca ne smeju da se igraju uređajem. Deca ne smeju da obavljaju čišćenje i održavanje uređaja bez nadzora.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:19:19 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 2d2f4f7ead43495985878acf18e97870 126978 true true true false 33 341369 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:19:19 4 Topic 1 0 126978 120161 33               35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:19:39 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 e1ddccbbc83e4bde81515d6c3fd366f2 126981 true true true false 39 341372 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:19:39 4 Topic 1 0 126981 1629 39           Установіть лезо назад у захисну сітку.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:19:40 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 cee70e83a6dd470e9323331ac9fa7599 126982 true true true false 39 341373 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:19:40 4 Topic 1 0 126982 1630 39           Примітка. Пази з обох боків бритвених головок мають точно попадати на виступи на тримачі бритвених головок.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T11:15:24 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 20fda80941dc441badeeca55cd3fb15e 126983 true true true false 39 1012449 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T11:15:24 4 Topic 1 0 126983 1704 39           Ведіть бритвеними головками по шкірі круговими рухами, щоб видалити все волосся, яке росте в різних  напрямках. Притискайте бритву помірно для ретельного й комфортного гоління.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:35 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 01d1fee458b04bfc88b5945464e48bc2 126989 true true true false 39 1760723 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:35 14 Topic 1 0 126989 2627 39           Натисніть кнопку розблокування й відкрийте бритвений  блок.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:39 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 28473e445abb40a4be6ff3d438c68c07 126995 true true true false 39 1760737 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:39 14 Topic 1 0 126995 2640 39           Вставте бритвені головки назад у бритвений  блок.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:19:48 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 0dc815617f2e4376aac6dc67a73804b1 126997 true true true false 39 341388 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:19:48 4 Topic 1 0 126997 2742 39           Якщо бритвений блок важко закрити, перевірте, чи правильно вставлено бритвені головки та чи зафіксовано фіксуючу рамку.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:19:49 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 c709925b424c487990b334b29dcadbfd 127000 true true true false 39 341391 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:19:49 4 Topic 1 0 127000 68354 39           Для максимальної ефективності гоління рекомендується заміняти бритвені головки кожні 2  роки.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:19:57 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 a509ceb1599946759f5d2e7cd0233bdd 127013 true true true false 39 341404 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:19:57 4 Topic 1 0 127013 120180 39           Цим пристроєм можуть користуватися діти віком від 8 років і особи з послабленими відчуттями, фізичними або розумовими здібностями чи без належного досвіду та знань за умови, що використання відбувається під наглядом, їм було проведено інструктаж щодо безпечного користування пристроєм і пояснено можливі ризики. Не дозволяйте дітям бавитися пристроєм. Не дозволяйте дітям виконувати чищення та догляд без нагляду дорослих.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:20:12 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 df9989bf26054dfd972c563fab4addb7 127034 true true true false 39 341425 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:20:12 4 Topic 1 0 127034 120161 39               35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:16:33 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 23c6b5c5ea5c4f9ab1d4297a73e62ef8 127038 true true true false 45 341198 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:16:33 4 Topic 1 0 127038 1629 45           Rezilo namestite nazaj v ležišče.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:16:34 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 92b191e47151421191dfc540c423df76 127039 true true true false 45 341199 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:16:34 4 Topic 1 0 127039 1630 45           Opomba: Reže na obeh straneh brivnih glav se morajo natančno prilegati v izbokline na nosilcu brivne glave.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:09:37 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 c1a01f425d5a4f30bbb09f9d74e07408 127040 true true true false 45 1013571 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:09:37 4 Topic 1 0 127040 1704 45           Brivne glave pomikajte po koži s krožnimi gibi, da zajamete vse dlačice, ki rastejo v različnih  smereh. Za gladko in udobno britje nežno pritiskajte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:18 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 8fa8d9396981405cabce6c5e0f884f2d 127046 true true true false 45 1767489 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:18 14 Topic 1 0 127046 2627 45           Pritisnite gumb za sprostitev brivne  enote.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:21 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 8c23cc27ff1740b2acba3227b7d5da4a 127052 true true true false 45 1767517 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:21 14 Topic 1 0 127052 2640 45           Brivne glave namestite nazaj v brivno  enoto.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:16:46 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 ae705e4fb3c64fb49ba529bbddaa79f6 127054 true true true false 45 341214 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:16:46 4 Topic 1 0 127054 2742 45           Če se brivna enota ne zapre gladko, preverite, ali ste pravilno vstavili brivne glave in ali je nosilni okvir zaklenjen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:16:47 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 30ecdae4d7ff4b0086794ad100e67df5 127057 true true true false 45 341217 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:16:47 4 Topic 1 0 127057 68354 45           Za optimalno delovanje brivnika priporočamo, da brivne glave zamenjate vsaki dve  leti.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:16:58 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 d79bc0800935451e853394f5e53a5572 127070 true true true false 45 341230 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:16:58 4 Topic 1 0 127070 120180 45           Ta aparat lahko uporabljajo otroci od 8. leta starosti naprej in osebe z zmanjšanimi fizičnimi, zaznavnimi ali psihičnimi sposobnostmi ali s pomanjkljivimi izkušnjami in znanjem, če so prejele navodila za varno uporabo aparata in razumejo morebitne nevarnosti oziroma če jih pri uporabi nadzoruje odgovorna oseba. Otroci naj se ne igrajo z aparatom. Otroci ne smejo brez nadzora čistiti in vzdrževati aparata.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:17:15 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 f5fe7961d41a4619a07ef32837fc5fbc 127091 true true true false 45 341251 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:17:15 4 Topic 1 0 127091 120161 45               35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:11:37 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 b7c73ef537b24f30b81838f9859f11ca 127095 true true true false 46 340909 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:11:37 4 Topic 1 0 127095 1629 46           Вратете го сечилото во штитникот.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:11:37 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 8fd8cc7b5dd840e7a254e4dd830c9d6e 127096 true true true false 46 340910 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:11:37 4 Topic 1 0 127096 1630 46           Забелешка: Осигурете се дека жлебовите на двете страни од главите за бричење точно се вклопуваат со запците на држачот за главата за бричење.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:11:39 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 2f911cf7f8a24321b5ecab4e2d817535 127097 true true true false 46 1013717 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:11:39 4 Topic 1 0 127097 1704 46           Движете ги главите за бричење преку кожата со кружни движења за да ги фатите сите влакна што растат во различни  насоки. Нежно притиснете за поблиско, удобно бричење.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:49 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 38d69a2c99884c329971b73dde8b7493 127103 true true true false 46 1768713 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:49 14 Topic 1 0 127103 2627 46           Притиснете го копчето за отпуштање за да ја отворите  единицата за бричење.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:53 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 4eb71a34eff240a19be9f6b21298833f 127109 true true true false 46 1768749 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:53 14 Topic 1 0 127109 2640 46           Вратете го главите за бричење во  единицата за бричење..   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:11:47 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 5d3138ee75c0427f85cf347eb71e14a2 127111 true true true false 46 340925 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:11:47 4 Topic 1 0 127111 2742 46           Ако единицата за бричење не се затвори лесно, проверете дали главите за бричење се правилно ставени и дали е забравена рамката за држење.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:11:52 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 1908279cad7e40abb2e06719b6763822 127118 true true true false 46 340932 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:11:52 4 Topic 1 0 127118 68354 46           За максимално бричење, ве советуваме да ги заменувате главите за бричење на секои две  години.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:12:00 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 892981646acc4572a8e73a379f5c5d80 127131 true true true false 46 340945 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:12:00 4 Topic 1 0 127131 120180 46           Овој уред може да го користат деца на возраст од 8 години и повеќе, како и лица со намалени физички, сензорни или ментални способности или со недостаток на искуство и знаење, доколку се под надзор или добиваат инструкции за користењето на уредот на безбеден начин и ги разбираат потенцијалните опасности. Децата не треба да си играат со уредот. Децата не треба да го чистат или да го одржуваат уредот без надзор.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:12:15 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 e8528b2d54ff4f478cb957003240a294 127152 true true true false 46 340966 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:12:15 4 Topic 1 0 127152 120161 46               35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:17:33 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 25200963b40e43ad960e9b35dae84c9a 127156 true true true false 47 341255 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:17:33 4 Topic 1 0 127156 1629 47           Futeni prerësen sërish në mbrojtës.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:17:33 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 5549b89ca4b047059671168aca9df6f9 127157 true true true false 47 341256 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:17:33 4 Topic 1 0 127157 1630 47           Shënim: Sigurohuni që kanalet në të dyja anët e kokave të rrojës të puthiten saktësisht në pjesët e dala në mbajtësen e kokave të rrojës.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:10:39 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 bb9ccd019e594b8eb07de5fa0b92344a 127158 true true true false 47 1013643 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:10:39 4 Topic 1 0 127158 1704 47           Lëvizini kokat e rrojës në lëkurë në lëvizje rrethore për të kapur të gjitha qimet që rriten në  drejtime të ndryshme. Lëvizeni butësisht në lëkurë për rrojë komode dhe të lëmuar.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:37 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 a851860f184449acb3302980b81e50a1 127164 true true true false 47 1770898 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:37 14 Topic 1 0 127164 2627 47           Shtypni butonin e lëshimit për të hapur  njësinë e rrojës.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:42 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 38dcf1ecdb71465fb04c85ce2fdee31b 127170 true true true false 47 1770914 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:42 14 Topic 1 0 127170 2640 47           Rivendosni kokat e rrojës në  njësinë e rrojës.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:17:44 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 17bbda4d54064f3c82d81ee067468dfe 127172 true true true false 47 341271 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:17:44 4 Topic 1 0 127172 2742 47           Nëse njësia e rrojës nuk mbyllet lehtësisht, kontrolloni nëse i keni futur siç duhet kokat e rrojës dhe nëse bazamenti mbajtës është siguruar.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:17:50 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 e16aa4cb916b4eb8b22688f7fa2a6068 127179 true true true false 47 341278 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:17:50 4 Topic 1 0 127179 68354 47           Për performancë maksimale rroje, ju këshillojmë t'i ndërroni çdo dy vjet  kokat e rrojës.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:18:03 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 cf10b16163e543068662b9489458e4ca 127192 true true true false 47 341291 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:18:03 4 Topic 1 0 127192 120180 47           Kjo pajisje mund të përdoret nga fëmijë 8 vjeç e lart dhe nga persona me aftësi të kufizuara fizike, ndijore ose mendore ose me mungesë përvoje e njohurish, nëse mbikëqyren apo udhëzohen për ta përdorur pajisjen në mënyrë të sigurt dhe nëse i kuptojnë rreziqet që paraqiten. Fëmijët nuk duhet të luajnë me pajisjen. Pastrimi dhe mirëmbajtja nga përdoruesi nuk duhet të bëhet nga fëmijët pa mbikëqyrje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:18:20 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 56a80cd028264548b4b88a8fa6d36e01 127213 true true true false 47 341312 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:18:20 4 Topic 1 0 127213 120161 47               35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:16 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 8dc92d90eadc4192982cab70335b97eb 127222 true true true false 2 1763724 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:16 14 Topic 1 0 127222 2627 2           اضغط على زر التحرير لفتح  وحدة الحلاقة.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:19 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 c284b57a16c8409daaf8b9ce54e58def 127228 true true true false 2 1763741 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:19 14 Topic 1 0 127228 2640 2           لا بد من إعادة رؤوس الحلاقة إلى وحدة  الحلاقة.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:25:01 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 8138c57897c84e4e9598bfa2a8715c6b 127230 true true true false 2 341440 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:25:01 4 Topic 1 0 127230 2742 2           إذا لم تتمكن من إغلاق وحدة الحلاقة بسلاسة، فتأكد من أن رؤوس الحلاقة قد تم إدخالها بشكل صحيح وأن إطار الإمساك مقفل.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:25:02 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 41e5d3e19a86475d8bd70f3f2fdecb2e 127233 true true true false 2 341443 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:25:02 4 Topic 1 0 127233 68354 2           للاستمتاع بأداء حلاقة مثالي، نوصي باستبدال رؤوس الحلاقة كل  عامين.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   97 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-28T15:35:55 Recycling NON-removable integrated rechargeable batteries Ed 5 114 5cf20d86e22d468cb88767559fb7c73a 120217 true true true false 0 749829 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-03-21T16:31:35 6 Book 1 0 120217 -1 1          Recycling NON-removable integrated rechargeable batteries    ..\Templates\Word Templates\Philips_Internal.dot   1  Environment  0 Recycling NON-removable integrated rechargeable batteries 0   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\cbook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\close.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.js  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\docsstylesheet.css  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\heading.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\minus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\obook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\plus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\separator.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\space.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_index.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_toc.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tail.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\toolbar_bg.jpg  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\topic.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\wiztopbar.jpg 12   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\html_frameset.htm  Recycling NON-removable integrated rechargeable batteries 
   62 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-28T15:38:07 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 43a99616c5a84a4d9a1984ec1046bbbc 120219 true true true false 0 752773 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-03-21T17:11:19 6 Topic 1 0 120219 -1 1           Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. By doing this, you help to preserve the environment.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Maike Timmerman 2016-01-26T12:54:14 Removing the rechargeable shaver battery S7000 S5000 300 e92f6acc9a9c42f595850f89f7b3b09b 119947 true true true false 0 1438030 Marloes de Lange 2019-08-12T12:00:13 6 Topic 1 0 119947 -1 1   Removing the rechargeable shaver battery   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     Take any necessary safety precautions when you handle tools to open the appliance.     Remove the screw in the back of the shaver.  Remove the back panel.   Take out the power unit.   Bend the snap hooks aside and remove the transparent cover of the power unit.   Lift out out the battery holder and cut the wires with a pair of cutting pliers or scissors.   Bend the battery tags aside with a pair of cutting pliers or a screw driver. Remove the rechargeable batteries.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Maike Timmerman 2016-01-26T12:54:45 Troubleshoot Shaver S7000 S5000 (wet) 300 1f36ae0813d44831bffc72542e9b72bb 119948 true true true false 0 1110498 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-03T08:43:39 6 Topic 1 0 119948 -1 1   Shaver   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      Problem  Possible cause  Solution                                                       Clean the shaving heads in the regular way or clean them  thoroughly.         To reset the replacement reminder, press and hold the on/off button for more than 7 seconds.                       0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2016-02-03T15:08:40 17122 300 82af8d85fc104fa7abca82dc3db1784f 124303 true true true false 0 322753 Glenna Deiman 2016-02-05T14:02:49 11 Topic 1 0 124303 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2016-02-03T15:11:46 17131 300 663ddc2603df47e986e940a5481d7e3f 124311 true true true false 0 760210 Glenna Deiman 2017-03-28T13:33:20 11 Topic 1 0 124311 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2016-02-03T15:12:39 17133 300 a5f2d3fa8900466ea6a03728cbb34e8b 124313 true true true false 0 760212 Glenna Deiman 2017-03-28T13:33:21 11 Topic 1 0 124313 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2016-02-03T15:13:10 17134 300 a05fe6fb551b46faa815ec4e2557b14f 124315 true true true false 0 322759 Glenna Deiman 2016-02-05T14:02:52 11 Topic 1 0 124315 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2016-02-03T15:19:46 06390 300 d4e15b0cd54c4f3fa744d5028ee58e75 124336 true true true false 0 322752 Glenna Deiman 2016-02-05T14:02:49 11 Topic 1 0 124336 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2015-12-15T08:52:56 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 18968e0e49d14d90bdb6bf17ed14ce54 102194 true true true false 0 373814 Glenna Deiman 2016-03-15T13:54:48 6 Topic 1 0 102194 -1 1           Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-01-27T15:13:03 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 54e0c6ae5c64416f89c4538289fee57f 120161 true true true false 0 373802 Glenna Deiman 2016-03-15T13:54:43 6 Topic 1 0 120161 -1 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-20T11:22:37 17243 593 3102cf4b4ff54b798e90e6eabb7e04e0 118372 true true true false 0 364859 Maike Timmerman 2016-03-07T15:53:29 11 Topic 1 0 118372 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-20T11:22:02 17253 593 a60b6cd7a2e54e9682ec427543dcf92e 118357 true true true false 0 364869 Maike Timmerman 2016-03-07T15:53:33 11 Topic 1 0 118357 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-20T11:22:01 17254 593 30edf6275d0f427795d45b725af1751b 118356 true true true false 0 364870 Maike Timmerman 2016-03-07T15:53:34 11 Topic 1 0 118356 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-20T11:22:12 17256 593 70c5f749d37a4fc5917ce5df265b81f0 118363 true true true false 0 364872 Maike Timmerman 2016-03-07T15:53:35 11 Topic 1 0 118363 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-28T14:41:48 Charging 594 786141cc7e774aefadec45ffbbb58f5b 120199 true true true false 0 751398 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-03-21T16:57:44 6 Topic 1 0 120199 -1 1   Charging   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   It takes approx. 1 hour (S3510) or 8 hours (S3120, S3110) to fully charge the appliance. When you charge the appliance for the first time or after a long period of disuse, let it charge until the charging light lights up continuously. A fully charged appliance provides up to 50 minutes (S3510) or 45 minutes (S3120, S3110) of shaving time. The shaving time may be less than 50 or 45 minutes as a result of your shaving behavior, your cleaning habits or your beard type.  0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-15T16:16:46 Replacement S3xxx 594 5145acf6e52e4919a43045f6e8e43351 117704 true true true false 0 1158651 Glenna Deiman 2018-07-12T12:53:48 6 Topic 1 0 117704 -1 1                Always replace the shaving heads with original Philips shaving  heads.  Replacement reminder The shaving unit symbol will light up to indicate that the shaving heads need to be replaced.    The shaving unit symbol lights up orange continuously. Switch off the appliance and disconnect it from the wall socket.     Pull the shaving unit off the appliance.   Turn the lock anticlockwise and remove the retaining frame. Remove the shaving heads from the shaving unit and throw them away.   Place new shaving heads in the shaving unit.      Put the retaining frame back into the shaving unit and turn the lock clockwise.   Insert the lug of the shaving unit into the slot in the top of the appliance. Then close the shaving unit. Note:        0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-19T11:26:07 Recycling 598 afd3d68e41e84f098de45e772ab8f866 118169 true true true false 0 747927 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T15:59:28 6 Topic 1 0 118169 -1 1   Recycling   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false    0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-19T11:26:10 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 5a75a28f19a141ba9a35f822eb47618d 118171 true true true false 0 752771 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-03-21T17:11:19 6 Topic 1 0 118171 -1 1           Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. By doing this, you help to preserve the environment.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-19T11:27:58 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 0ffff76fd6d04471b9f218f12c4b9f46 118172 true true true false 0 749740 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T16:30:34 6 Topic 1 0 118172 -1 1           Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. Correct disposal helps prevent negative consequences for the environment and human health.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-28T15:39:14 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 843be4b2d8ad462bb32e021bec68dc5d 120220 true true true false 0 940341 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-11-13T10:51:38 6 Topic 1 0 120220 -1 1           This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste. Please take your product to an official collection point or a Philips service center to have a professional remove the rechargeable battery.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-25T15:32:24 04687 606 3f5da9b9bc07430ea3a4f86643a6b913 119743 true true true false 0 301200 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-25T16:46:50 11 Topic 1 0 119743 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-25T15:32:17 04605 606 8af167eddcee469a96602015db2ebecf 119732 true true true false 0 312820 Harro DeJong 2016-02-01T18:00:25 11 Topic 1 0 119732 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-25T15:32:15 04606 606 42c64f25dfc44d2983d8fdfcb64b8224 119731 true true true false 0 1625908 Nikhil Mukunda 2020-03-12T15:40:48 1 Topic 1 0 119731 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-25T15:32:15 04607 606 685c115ab7f14dd3a114e024d61f6aa9 119730 true true true false 0 1625913 Nikhil Mukunda 2020-03-12T15:43:56 1 Topic 1 0 119730 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2016-01-25T15:32:14 04608 606 0be3a2a27f6b4d8b88d670508cb976dd 119729 true true true false 0 312823 Harro DeJong 2016-02-01T18:00:26 11 Topic 1 0 119729 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
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   999 Maike Timmerman 2016-02-29T12:19:42 17243 593 a60de57c7cce42c9bdf022e7b08e8ec7 133449 true true true false 0 1495589 Marloes de Lange 2019-10-21T09:05:13 1 File 1 0 133449 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Maike Timmerman 2016-03-01T11:50:39 17253 593 2e123db6dd3f4286a8717531ec56368a 133562 true true true false 0 364992 Maike Timmerman 2016-03-07T16:36:29 11 File 1 0 133562 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Maike Timmerman 2016-03-01T11:51:10 17254 593 93ef8e9184af43df88bedb5a32c88d8b 133563 true true true false 0 364993 Maike Timmerman 2016-03-07T16:36:30 11 File 1 0 133563 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Maike Timmerman 2016-03-01T11:52:25 17256 593 e85a91cd638440e2b5bafd7bbddada72 133567 true true true false 0 364995 Maike Timmerman 2016-03-07T16:36:31 11 File 1 0 133567 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   3444 Maike Timmerman 2016-03-01T12:08:28 17256 593 902967b7d9cd4fe7aee06011f9b28968 133574 true true true false 0 1616127 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-02T14:11:15 11 Hypertext-Link 1 0 133574 0 1    118363  428150  486669 false  true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   3444 Maike Timmerman 2016-03-01T12:16:24 17253 593 5caa490684444eafb38331dcff358213 133576 true true true false 0 1289360 Abby Kooistra 2019-02-13T09:43:46 11 Hypertext-Link 1 0 133576 0 1    352956  363667  118357  118356 false  true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:25:12 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 5774035b01a347b4843c9fd491308c97 127246 true true true false 2 341456 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:25:12 4 Topic 1 0 127246 120180 2           يمكن استخدام هذا الجهاز بواسطة الأطفال من سن 8 سنوات وأكثر وبواسطة الأشخاص ذوي القدرات الجسدية أو الحسية أو العقلية المنخفضة، أو من لم يكن لديهم سابق خبرة أو معرفة، إذا ما قُدم لهم الإشراف أو الإرشادات المتعلقة باستخدام الجهاز بطريقة آمنة وإذا فهموا مخاطره. ويجب على الأطفال عدم اللعب بالجهاز. ولا يجوز إجراء عمليات التنظيف وصيانة المستخدم بواسطة الأطفال إلا إذا كان تحت الإشراف.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:25:24 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 377d55fa94874a70bb553c16b4026d38 127267 true true true false 2 341477 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:25:24 4 Topic 1 0 127267 120161 2               35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-01-04T13:50:03 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 b2fee22afe2f491cbd02700054d61442 127271 true true true false 3 690413 Localizer Philips 2017-01-04T13:50:03 4 Topic 1 0 127271 1629 3           Masukkan kembali mata pisau ke dalam  pelindungnya.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:27:16 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 ea7906fdeaad423cb4a06aaeb8a98ee5 127272 true true true false 3 341599 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:27:16 4 Topic 1 0 127272 1630 3           Catatan: Pastikan lekuk di kedua sisi kepala cukur benar-benar pas dengan tonjolan pada pegangan kepala pencukur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T08:37:47 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 85b87fe1712b42e9a59423891fe82f19 127273 true true true false 3 1015585 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T08:37:47 4 Topic 1 0 127273 1704 3           Gerakkan kepala pencukur pada kulit Anda dengan gerakan melingkar untuk memotong semua rambut yang tumbuh dengan  arah yang berbeda. Pastikan setiap kepala cukur menyentuh kulit sepenuhnya. Berikan sedikit tekanan agar nyaman ketika mencukur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-02-13T10:38:30 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 65df31b3738343f78db3704b8790b768 127279 true true true false 3 1593633 Marloes de Lange 2020-02-13T10:38:30 14 Topic 1 0 127279 2627 3           Tekan tombol pelepas untuk membuka  unit pencukur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-13T16:33:22 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 18b66648425a49fdab9f0b6407e8619f 127285 true true true false 3 940777 Localizer Philips 2017-11-13T16:33:22 4 Topic 1 0 127285 2640 3           Kembalikan kepala cukur ke dalam unit  pencukur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:27:26 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 ca83112f18f742dbb5dcca4fa95a72db 127287 true true true false 3 341614 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:27:26 4 Topic 1 0 127287 2742 3           Jika unit pencukur tidak menutup rapat, periksa apakah Anda sudah memasukkan kepala cukur dengan tepat dan apakah bingkai penahan terkunci.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:27:27 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 0271d610c03847728d2283a4189f7e37 127290 true true true false 3 341617 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:27:27 4 Topic 1 0 127290 68354 3           Untuk memperoleh kinerja pencukuran maksimal, sebaiknya Anda mengganti kepala cukur setiap dua  tahun.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:27:34 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 9598f9eee2eb421f825e4621e89706c4 127303 true true true false 3 341630 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:27:34 4 Topic 1 0 127303 120180 3           Alat ini dapat digunakan oleh anak-anak minimal berusia 8 tahun ke atas dan orang dengan cacat fisik, indera atau kecakapan mental yang kurang atau kurang pengalaman dan pengetahuan jika mereka diberi pengawasan atau petunjuk mengenai cara penggunaan alat yang aman dan mengerti bahayanya. Anak-anak dilarang memainkan alat ini. Anak-anak tidak boleh membersihkan dan memelihara alat ini tanpa pengawasan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:27:46 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 77e7a158fe574487afde32eb086296ae 127324 true true true false 3 341651 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:27:46 4 Topic 1 0 127324 120161 3               35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:25:38 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 6d9ef16f71b048259d029b3020bb00c3 127327 true true true false 11 341480 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:25:38 4 Topic 1 0 127327 1629 11           تیغ را داخل محافظ بگذارید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:25:39 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 44bd9a7c74b24bf79c6567d44685ebb7 127328 true true true false 11 341481 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:25:39 4 Topic 1 0 127328 1630 11           توجه: بررسی کنید هر دو سمت تیغه اصلاح دقیقاً داخل بیرون زدگی موجود در نگهدارنده تیغه اصلاح قرار بگیرد.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:10 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 7fa09528645c4492a88840686f3e6a04 127334 true true true false 11 1764943 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:10 14 Topic 1 0 127334 2627 11           دکمه رهاسازی را برای باز کردن  واحد اصلاح فشار دهید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:13 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 ce075dbdfa004b20a36fbaa95bf4886c 127340 true true true false 11 1764961 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:13 14 Topic 1 0 127340 2640 11           تیغههای اصلاح را دوباره داخل  واحد اصلاح قرار دهید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:25:48 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 d31a099f032f4eb4b28e23a1f0d7afbc 127342 true true true false 11 341495 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:25:48 4 Topic 1 0 127342 2742 11           اگر دستگاه اصلاح به راحتی بسته نمی شود، بررسی کنید سرهای اصلاح را به درستی در جای خود گذاشته باشید و اینکه قاب محافظ قفل باشد.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:25:49 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 997c1b3a461e496e9e48bdbdde0f76c9 127345 true true true false 11 341498 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:25:49 4 Topic 1 0 127345 68354 11           برای رسیدن به حداکثر عملکرد، به شما پیشنهاد می کنیم تیغه های اصلاح را هر دو  سال یکبار تعویض کنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:25:56 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 30d3f16391fe4b24a048c95241a0f48a 127358 true true true false 11 341511 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:25:56 4 Topic 1 0 127358 120180 11           کودکان از سن 8 سال به بالا و افرادی که دارای نقص های فیزیکی، حسی یا ذهنی هستند یاتجربه و دانش کافی ندارند اگر تحت نظارت فردی دیگر باشند یا دستورالعمل های مربوط به استفاده از دستگاه را به روش ایمن دریافت کرده باشند و از خطرهای موجود مطلع باشند می توانند از دستگاه استفاده کنند. کودکان نباید با این وسیله بازی کنند. تمیز کردن و تعمیرات دستگاه نباید توسط کودکان بدون نظارت انجام شود.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:26:08 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 92c1ec09fe314da5ab82d82f70d13aa0 127379 true true true false 11 341532 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:26:08 4 Topic 1 0 127379 120161 11               35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:26:23 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 f23e6c27772746feb9e9e2e83aceb1fb 127383 true true true false 17 341536 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:26:23 4 Topic 1 0 127383 1629 17           החזר את הסכין לתוך המגן.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:26:24 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 2b765bcd02254ae0a80998b9b837a117 127384 true true true false 17 341537 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:26:24 4 Topic 1 0 127384 1630 17           הערה: ודא שהחריצים בשני הצדדים של ראשי הגילוח מתאימים בדיוק לבליטות שבמחזיק ראש הגילוח.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:26:24 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 0ec39f1954ba4a818a732af5e5edc2c3 127385 true true true false 17 341538 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:26:24 4 Topic 1 0 127385 1704 17           העבר את ראשי הגילוח על גבי העור בתנועות  סיבוביות.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:17 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 38dd118313f24527bf3efedf060c4ca3 127392 true true true false 17 1771026 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:17 14 Topic 1 0 127392 2627 17           לחץ על לחצן השחרור כדי לפתוח את  יחידת הגילוח.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:23 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 c37af7b924424191aa90710ff54b37ba 127398 true true true false 17 1771044 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:23 14 Topic 1 0 127398 2640 17           החזר את ראשי הגילוח לתוך  יחידת הגילוח.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:26:32 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 cff4910188c34068a18b6d17e5fb50a5 127400 true true true false 17 341552 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:26:32 4 Topic 1 0 127400 2742 17           אם יחידת הגילוח אינה נסגרת באופן חלק, בדוק אם הכנסת את ראשי הגילוח באופן תקין ואם מסגרת האחיזה נעולה.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:26:39 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 a1771b47d6f4497fb186d6c6bdc8ccef 127408 true true true false 17 341560 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:26:39 4 Topic 1 0 127408 68354 17           לביצועי גילוח מעולים, מומלץ להחליף את ראשי הגילוח כל  שנתיים.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-08-24T06:10:41 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 09389c47e6b646d2a7355710995d7a58 127421 true true true false 17 1775387 Abby Kooistra 2020-08-24T06:10:41 14 Topic 1 0 127421 120180 17           מכשיר זה מתאים לשימושם של ילדים בני 8 ומעלה ואנשים בעלי יכולות פיזיות, תחושתיות או שכליות מוגבלות, או ללא ניסיון או ידע, אם הם נמצאים תחת השגחה או הודרכו בשימוש בטוח במכשיר ומבינים את הסכנות האפשריות. המכשיר לא נועד למשחקם של ילדים. אין לאפשר לילדים לנקות את המכשיר או לבצע בו פעולות תחזוקה ללא השגחה.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-08-24T06:10:41 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 6896ab0fffe04a29987805c1743beb11 127442 true true true false 17 1775386 Abby Kooistra 2020-08-24T06:10:41 14 Topic 1 0 127442 120161 17               35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-01-04T13:50:20 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 efb94c2692104c898c8b385aa8aee1e4 127446 true true true false 21 690425 Localizer Philips 2017-01-04T13:50:20 4 Topic 1 0 127446 1629 21           안쪽 날을  바깥 날에 다시 넣습니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:28:01 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 3c8f55ba18bd4041a6890c1324f60c2e 127447 true true true false 21 341656 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:28:01 4 Topic 1 0 127447 1630 21           참고: 쉐이빙 헤드의 양쪽에 있는 홈이 쉐이빙 헤드 홀더의 돌출된 부분에 꼭 맞게 끼워져 있는지 확인하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:28:02 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 ac598eecfc7e4e6da255edf8fc4ce3ec 127448 true true true false 21 921901 Localizer Philips 2017-10-24T11:17:13 5 Topic 1 0 127448 1704 21           쉐이빙 헤드를 피부에 대고 원을  그리듯이 고루 문지르십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:37 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 34320a5ed87f4243ae7e2b0efb72b426 127454 true true true false 21 1763825 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:37 14 Topic 1 0 127454 2627 21           열림 버튼을 눌러서 쉐이빙  유닛을 여십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:40 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 5c4fb88b35204de0819be07139c5084f 127460 true true true false 21 1763842 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:40 14 Topic 1 0 127460 2640 21           쉐이빙 헤드를 쉐이빙  유닛에 다시 넣으십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:28:10 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 6e5352f7eec24351a50f4082f34ad93c 127462 true true true false 21 341671 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:28:10 4 Topic 1 0 127462 2742 21           쉐이빙 유닛이 부드럽게 닫히지 않는 경우, 쉐이빙 헤드가 올바르게 끼워져있는지와 지지대가 잠겨 있는지를 확인하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:28:11 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 6113700f638a4ac9a540b30aac85c387 127465 true true true false 21 341674 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:28:11 4 Topic 1 0 127465 68354 21           최고의 면도 효과를 위해서는 2 년마다 쉐이빙 헤드를 교체하는 것이 좋습니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:28:19 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 04d839c8f38d41a99f3d0c81d0e74f26 127478 true true true false 21 341687 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:28:19 4 Topic 1 0 127478 120180 21           8세 이상 어린이와 신체적인 감각 및 정신적인 능력이 떨어지거나 경험과 지식이 풍부하지 않은 성인이 이 제품을 사용하려면 제품 사용과 관련하여 안전하게 사용할 수 있도록 지시사항을 충분히 숙지한 사람의 도움을 받아야 합니다. 어린이가 제품을 가지고 놀지 않도록 하십시오. 보호 하에 있지 않은 어린이가 제품 청소 및 관리를 하도록 두어서는 안됩니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:28:31 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 d226f0d27fc14ec6a412c6c96449f1c5 127499 true true true false 21 341708 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:28:31 4 Topic 1 0 127499 120161 21               35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-01-04T13:49:11 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 6488922884d24bc1aba556894ba4025c 127503 true true true false 24 690377 Localizer Philips 2017-01-04T13:49:11 4 Topic 1 0 127503 1629 24           Letakkan pemotong semula ke dalam  adangan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:28:46 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 64653b8f43b147918e2f2f5af6c61182 127504 true true true false 24 341713 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:28:46 4 Topic 1 0 127504 1630 24           Catatan: Pastikan takuk pada kedua-dua belah kepala pencukur muat dengan tepat pada bahagian unjuran dalam pemegang kepala pencukur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:28:50 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 90b99c3fdd464cd099433c31dccdc858 127510 true true true false 24 341719 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:28:50 4 Topic 1 0 127510 2627 24           Tekan butang pelepas untuk membuka unit pencukur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:28:53 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 728d9bcd1e5740c0a083ddc05edb0b6c 127516 true true true false 24 423648 Localizer Philips 2016-04-12T14:40:19 5 Topic 1 0 127516 2640 24           Letakkan kembali kepala pencukur ke dalam unit pencukur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:28:54 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 30e2e305c71d44b386b93ac32355e795 127518 true true true false 24 341727 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:28:54 4 Topic 1 0 127518 2742 24           Jika unit pencukur tidak ditutup dengan lancar, periksa sama ada anda telah meletakkan kepala pencukur dengan betul dan sama ada rangka penahan telah dikunci.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:28:55 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 3f3ce8a111104b85a8855fa2d8263c32 127521 true true true false 24 341730 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:28:55 4 Topic 1 0 127521 68354 24           Untuk prestasi pencukuran yang maksimum, kami menasihatkan agar anda menggantikan kepala pencukur setiap dua  tahun.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:29:03 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 598869296a93410a8ba3fbed1a7dabb7 127534 true true true false 24 341743 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:29:03 4 Topic 1 0 127534 120180 24           Perkakas ini boleh digunakan oleh kanak-kanak berumur 8 tahun dan ke atas dan orang yang kurang keupayaan fizikal, deria atau mental atau kurang pengalaman dan pengetahuan jika mereka diberi pengawasan dan arahan berkaitan penggunaan perkakas secara selamat dan memahami bahaya yang mungkin berlaku. Kanak-kanak tidak sepatutnya bermain dengan perkakas ini. Pembersihan dan penyelenggaraan oleh pengguna tidak harus dilakukan oleh kanak-kanak tanpa pengawasan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:29:14 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 81b6ae5855fc42acadde796b6fdd22d4 127555 true true true false 24 341764 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:29:14 4 Topic 1 0 127555 120161 24               35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-14T07:06:37 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 c97196da346148dcb1ef13ed9dfc58ef 127558 true true true false 31 1115788 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-14T07:06:37 14 Topic 1 0 127558 1629 31           将刀片重新装回至 网罩。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-12-08T12:07:24 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 0b184ea2b3b54a50ac1bd1dfe8ce1a82 127559 true true true false 31 988397 Localizer Philips 2017-12-08T12:07:24 4 Topic 1 0 127559 1704 31           让剃须刀头在您的皮肤上作迂回运动，以刮剃向不同 方向生长的所有须发。 轻轻按压，以获取舒适贴面的剃须感受。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-05T14:40:59 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 699cc94767ee476fb1bdb273edcd3b73 127565 true true true false 31 1620571 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-05T14:40:59 14 Topic 1 0 127565 2627 31           按下释放按钮，打开剃须刀头 部件。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-03-22T13:42:28 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 cce809e2c2884537bf74aa0f8d917b8a 127571 true true true false 31 755406 Localizer Philips 2017-03-22T13:42:28 4 Topic 1 0 127571 2640 31           将剃须刀头重新放入剃须刀头 部件。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:31:05 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 c7009838466b430aa392470a08d22144 127573 true true true false 31 341896 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:31:05 4 Topic 1 0 127573 2742 31           如果剃须刀头部件关闭不畅，请检查剃须刀头插入是否正确，固定架是否被锁住。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:31:06 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 dd1f4f4adf724c7eb4879d681fe7bf26 127576 true true true false 31 1015598 Glenna Deiman 2018-01-11T08:39:19 4 Topic 1 0 127576 68354 31           为获得更好剃须效果，建议每两 年更换一次剃须刀头。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-12-02T13:25:46 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 89ebdd9e83654a3b9ceb218beee4195a 127589 true true true false 31 664494 Localizer Philips 2016-12-02T13:25:46 4 Topic 1 0 127589 120180 31           本产品也可以由 8 岁或以上年龄的儿童以及肢体不健全、感觉或精神上有障碍或缺乏相关经验和知识的人士使用，但前提是有人对他们使用本产品进行监督或指导，以确保他们安全使用，并且让他们明白相关的危害。 切勿让儿童玩弄本产品。 不要让儿童在无人监督的情况下对本产品进行清洁和保养。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-12-02T13:25:46 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 2cc68bba802b46f8bf8b7f02d0f8ad29 127610 true true true false 31 664493 Localizer Philips 2016-12-02T13:25:46 4 Topic 1 0 127610 120161 31               35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:31:42 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 fe96b85f56bf4b548fa984fcdf52aeea 127614 true true true false 32 341937 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:31:42 4 Topic 1 0 127614 1629 32           將刀片放回刀網中。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:31:43 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 75b95873df114588a7c13251269f5a64 127615 true true true false 32 341938 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:31:43 4 Topic 1 0 127615 1630 32           注意： 確定電鬍刀刀頭兩側的溝槽確實卡入電鬍刀刀頭固定座中的凸出部分。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:42 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 b91b5acdf1504929a7c43365cc7726f3 127621 true true true false 32 1767681 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:42 14 Topic 1 0 127621 2627 32           按下釋放鈕，打開電鬍刀 組。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-03T13:45:07 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 0277177df1c2440f8b3989697e4e7f50 127627 true true true false 32 487053 Localizer Philips 2016-06-03T13:45:07 4 Topic 1 0 127627 2640 32           將電鬍刀刀頭裝回電鬍刀 組。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:31:51 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 059e4025541b4c0091b9d8d6b4c4d242 127629 true true true false 32 341952 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:31:51 4 Topic 1 0 127629 2742 32           若電鬍刀組無法順利關上，請檢查是否已妥善插入電鬍刀刀頭，並將固定架確實鎖好。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:31:53 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 06dab4e8c34a4201a1ce9224a23353c7 127632 true true true false 32 341955 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:31:53 4 Topic 1 0 127632 68354 32           為達到最佳刮鬍性能，我們建議您每兩 年更換一次電鬍刀刀頭。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:32:00 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 7b9a10ad522d43648843b0370c64c9da 127645 true true true false 32 341968 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:32:00 4 Topic 1 0 127645 120180 32           本產品可供 8 歲以上兒童、身體官能或心智能力退化者，或是經驗與使用知識缺乏者使用，但需有人從旁監督或指示如何安全使用本產品，且使用者需了解使用本產品的潛在危險。 請勿讓小孩把玩本產品。 若無人監督，請勿讓兒童進行清潔和使用者維護。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:32:14 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 cd66a0aabe28450a9115c56ec153a6c0 127666 true true true false 32 341989 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:32:14 4 Topic 1 0 127666 120161 32               35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-01-04T13:49:30 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 28ea8073532d44509f7bd76f43935896 127670 true true true false 37 690389 Localizer Philips 2017-01-04T13:49:30 4 Topic 1 0 127670 1629 37           ใส่ใบมีดกลับเข้าไปใน ฝาครอบ   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:29:30 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 481cba5b338849a190f2bfa05f557560 127671 true true true false 37 341769 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:29:30 4 Topic 1 0 127671 1630 37           หมายเหตุ: ตรวจดูให้แน่ใจว่าร่องทั้งสองด้านของหัวโกนประกอบเข้ากับส่วนที่ยื่นออกมาของตัวยึดหัวโกนได้พอดี   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:41:50 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 79564194c7a7471c97273e837b3ab839 127672 true true true false 37 1761093 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:41:50 14 Topic 1 0 127672 1704 37           เคลื่อนหัวโกนไปตามผิวหนัง โดยเคลื่อนวนเป็นวงกลมเพื่อกำจัดเส้นขนที่ขึ้นใน ทิศทางที่แตกต่างกัน ตรวจสอบว่าหัวโกนแต่ละชุดแนบสนิทกับผิว ออกแรงกดเบาๆ เพื่อการโกนที่แนบสนิทและนุ่มนวล   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:29 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 a8b812ff853e4a6e8a784d4ca2f64255 127678 true true true false 37 1761236 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:29 14 Topic 1 0 127678 2627 37           กดปุ่มปลดล็อคเพื่อเปิด ชุดหัวโกน   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:29:37 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 d84dc468d47c4f948bd7cb06f79ef799 127684 true true true false 37 423654 Localizer Philips 2016-04-12T14:40:56 5 Topic 1 0 127684 2640 37           ประกอบหัวโกนเข้ากับชุดหัวโกนตามเดิม   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:29:38 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 31d46dc2ac96400ea34c600cc5e0db29 127686 true true true false 37 341784 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:29:38 4 Topic 1 0 127686 2742 37           หากชุดหัวโกนปิดไม่สนิท ให้ตรวจดูว่าคุณวางตำแหน่งชุดหัวโกนถูกต้องแล้วหรือไม่ และโครงยึดล็อคแน่นดีหรือไม่   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:29:39 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 b6935728f6eb44c7be9a2b29c9d92610 127689 true true true false 37 341787 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:29:39 4 Topic 1 0 127689 68354 37           เพื่อให้การโกนเป็นไปอย่างมีประสิทธิภาพสูงสุด เราขอแนะนำให้คุณเปลี่ยนชุดหัวโกนทุกสอง ปี   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:29:49 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 4443b409e8b4448f9a59adddae2c763e 127702 true true true false 37 341800 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:29:49 4 Topic 1 0 127702 120180 37           เครื่องนี้สามารถใช้โดยเด็กอายุ 8 ปีขึ้นไป รวมถึงบุคคลที่มีสภาพร่างกายไม่สมบูรณ์ ประสาทสัมผัสไม่สมบูรณ์ หรือสภาพจิตใจไม่ปกติ หรือขาดประสบการณ์และความรู้ความเข้าใจ โดยจะต้องอยู่ในการควบคุมดูแลหรือได้รับคำแนะนำในการใช้งานที่ปลอดภัยและเข้าใจถึงอันตรายที่เกี่ยวข้องในการใช้งาน ห้ามให้เด็กเล่นเครื่องนี้ ไม่ควรให้เด็กทำความสะอาดและดูแลรักษา โดยไม่มีการควบคุมดูแล   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:30:00 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 2fc79eb726f94c6fa2b1661023f92a83 127723 true true true false 37 341821 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:30:00 4 Topic 1 0 127723 120161 37               35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:30:14 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 9b26a05cc68f4b4cabc26c129838ed36 127727 true true true false 40 341825 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:30:14 4 Topic 1 0 127727 1629 40           Đặt lưỡi cạo vào bộ phận bảo vệ.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:30:14 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 42b84c9922124f6fa8fe4a5e4007362c 127728 true true true false 40 341826 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:30:14 4 Topic 1 0 127728 1630 40           Lưu ý: Đảm bảo các khía ở cả hai bên của đầu cạo vừa khớp chính xác trên các phần nhô ra trong bộ phận giữ đầu cạo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:36:40 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 c3b9dd613d454a98b5c8b2be678f6c44 127729 true true true false 40 1764323 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:36:40 14 Topic 1 0 127729 1704 40           Di chuyển đầu cạo trên da theo di chuyển xoay vòng để loại bỏ toàn bộ lông mọc theo các  hướng khác nhau. Đảm bảo mỗi đầu cạo đều tiếp xúc hoàn toàn với da. Ấn nhẹ để cạo sát da một cách thoải mái.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:29 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 7f8acf0d42d2460d8f2aabcbcff29a0f 127736 true true true false 40 1764539 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:29 14 Topic 1 0 127736 2627 40           Bấm nút tháo để mở  bộ phận cạo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:30:22 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 d62075162dfa498f927c53e1fbdfe2e8 127742 true true true false 40 423657 Localizer Philips 2016-04-12T14:41:09 5 Topic 1 0 127742 2640 40           Lắp các đầu cạo trở lại bộ phận cạo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:30:23 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 5c32b5fbe52646de934079262a4d4be2 127744 true true true false 40 341841 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:30:23 4 Topic 1 0 127744 2742 40           Nếu bộ phận cạo không khớp sát với nhau, hãy kiểm tra xem bạn đã lắp các đầu cạo đúng vị trí chưa và khung giữ có được khóa không.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:30:24 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 5bf383007d7f4141bcc19f49f69a12cd 127747 true true true false 40 341844 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:30:24 4 Topic 1 0 127747 68354 40           Để có hiệu suất cao tối đa, chúng tôi khuyên bạn nên thay đầu cạo hai  năm một lần.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:30:32 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 71d64185ea8e4b98898108da4e7cf7e1 127760 true true true false 40 341857 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:30:32 4 Topic 1 0 127760 120180 40           Trẻ em từ 8 tuổi trở lên và những người bị suy giảm năng lực về thể chất, giác quan hoặc tâm thần, hoặc thiếu kiến thức và kinh nghiệm có thể sử dụng thiết bị này nếu họ được giám sát hoặc hướng dẫn sử dụng thiết bị theo cách an toàn và hiểu được các mối nguy hiểm liên quan. Không để trẻ em chơi đùa với thiết bị. Không nên để trẻ em thực hiện vệ sinh và bảo dưỡng khi không có sự giám sát.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:30:43 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 b74d5d2fe83040eb80512c03037537da 127781 true true true false 40 341878 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T14:30:43 4 Topic 1 0 127781 120161 40               35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-29T13:54:19 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 ba86e4b1389a4dc3a29df3cfd2edc7f7 127797 true true true false 7 1035748 Localizer Philips 2018-01-29T13:54:19 4 Topic 1 0 127797 1629 7           Sæt skærenheden tilbage i  lamelkappen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:01:12 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 e05b9798d6824ce6b09e6c918c071ae5 127798 true true true false 7 342137 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:01:12 4 Topic 1 0 127798 1630 7           Bemærk: Sørg for, at hakkerne på begge sider af skærhovederne passer præcist ned på tapperne i skærholderen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T14:15:57 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 964318f1156547f582e19b5a53bbed77 127799 true true true false 7 1019114 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T14:15:57 4 Topic 1 0 127799 1704 7           Bevæg skærhovederne hen over huden i cirkulære bevægelser for at få alle hår i forskellige  retninger med. Anvend et let tryk for at få en behagelig, tæt barbering.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:47 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 e3f4e49594024be18e74621643fd2de7 127805 true true true false 7 1767222 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:47 14 Topic 1 0 127805 2627 7           Tryk på udløserknappen for at åbne  skærenheden.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:01:28 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 e38c2cdb4cc34829a5aab17484b33162 127811 true true true false 7 423669 Localizer Philips 2016-04-12T14:49:11 5 Topic 1 0 127811 2640 7           Sæt skærene tilbage i skærhovedet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:01:30 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 3d57ed889b0d456a8440858193d51652 127813 true true true false 7 342152 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:01:30 4 Topic 1 0 127813 2742 7           Hvis skærhovedet ikke lukker uden modstand, skal du kontrollere, at du har placeret skærene korrekt, og at samlerammen er låst.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:01:32 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 1f2fcb53005c49fb88720cc43db76d0b 127816 true true true false 7 342155 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:01:32 4 Topic 1 0 127816 68354 7           For at bevare optimal barberingsevne anbefales det at udskifte skærene hvert andet  år.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:01:46 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 37031de528144ace8c4f6d038d0030d7 127829 true true true false 7 342168 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:01:46 4 Topic 1 0 127829 120180 7           Dette apparat må bruges af børn fra 8 år og opefter og personer med reducerede fysiske, sensoriske eller mentale evner eller manglende erfaring og viden, hvis de er blevet instrueret i sikker brug af apparatet og forstår de medfølgende risici. Lad ikke børn lege med apparatet. Rengøring og vedligeholdelse må ikke foretages af børn uden opsyn.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:02:07 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 ca55a27b7ef346d4963fa7e3d62297c8 127850 true true true false 7 342189 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:02:07 4 Topic 1 0 127850 120161 7               35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-29T13:54:49 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 93fa4e9b946f4347942d2c6a074bb141 127853 true true true false 8 1035776 Localizer Philips 2018-01-29T13:54:49 4 Topic 1 0 127853 1629 8           Plaats het mes terug in het  kapje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:09:21 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 ac62356f43a445b4b2adb5736fa6085d 127854 true true true false 8 342566 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:09:21 4 Topic 1 0 127854 1630 8           Opmerking: Zorg dat de uitsteeksels in de scheerhoofdhouder precies in de inkepingen aan weerszijden van elk scheerhoofd vallen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:39:15 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 a3b532b8f9024daeb72a09de9d4b7a57 127855 true true true false 8 1011848 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:39:15 4 Topic 1 0 127855 1704 8           Beweeg de scheerhoofden met ronddraaiende bewegingen over uw huid om alle haren die in verschillende  richtingen groeien, mee te nemen. Oefen lichte druk uit voor een aangenaam en glad scheerresultaat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:15:38 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 4e73b4096f5141ab8c71155a643da732 127861 true true true false 8 1758777 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:15:38 14 Topic 1 0 127861 2627 8           Druk op de ontgrendelknop om het  scheerapparaat te openen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:09:37 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 e8a931395ad24a89bca180ebad07311b 127867 true true true false 8 423672 Localizer Philips 2016-04-12T14:49:24 5 Topic 1 0 127867 2640 8           Plaats de scheerhoofden terug in de scheerunit.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:09:40 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 8292f0dfe2744313acede311ccef6544 127869 true true true false 8 342581 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:09:40 4 Topic 1 0 127869 2742 8           Als de scheerunit niet gemakkelijk sluit, controleer dan of u de scheerhoofden goed hebt geplaatst en of de opsluitplaat is vergrendeld.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:09:41 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 42a1bc8cbc5f42b58a4f9b32d3385560 127872 true true true false 8 342584 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:09:41 4 Topic 1 0 127872 68354 8           Voor maximale scheerprestaties adviseren wij u de scheerhoofden om de twee  jaar te vervangen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:09:49 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 c291f1050af447a4aa416851606ca210 127885 true true true false 8 342597 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:09:49 4 Topic 1 0 127885 120180 8           Dit apparaat kan worden gebruikt door kinderen vanaf 8 jaar en door personen met verminderde lichamelijke, zintuiglijke of geestelijke capaciteiten of weinig ervaring en kennis, mits zij onder toezicht staan of instructies hebben gekregen voor veilig gebruik van het apparaat en mits zij begrijpen welke gevaren het gebruik met zich mee kan brengen. Kinderen mogen niet met het apparaat spelen. Kinderen mogen het apparaat niet reinigen en geen gebruikersonderhoud uitvoeren zonder toezicht.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:10:11 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 86973879a07c4c24b51030c8840679b8 127906 true true true false 8 342618 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:10:11 4 Topic 1 0 127906 120161 8               35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-29T13:28:26 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 3ad057fae8784857b080c07978640c4c 127909 true true true false 12 1035447 Localizer Philips 2018-01-29T13:28:26 4 Topic 1 0 127909 1629 12           Aseta terä takaisin  teräsäleikköön.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:04:56 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 6511b0e848ca4221ab7c394f6d4832e9 127910 true true true false 12 342351 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:04:56 4 Topic 1 0 127910 1630 12           Huomautus: Varmista, että ajopäiden molemmilla puolilla olevat lovet asettuvat kunnolla ajopään pidikkeen kielekkeisiin.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T14:17:37 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 774cccc744a3462b90f0089097249cf0 127911 true true true false 12 1019213 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T14:17:37 4 Topic 1 0 127911 1704 12           Liikuta ajopäitä iholla pyörivin liikkein, jotta eri  suuntiin kasvavat ihokarvat tulevat poistettua. Saavutat miellyttävän ja tarkan ajotuloksen painamalla laitetta kevyesti.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:49 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 b52fb77b62be454ba056911e8e0db980 127917 true true true false 12 1768715 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:49 14 Topic 1 0 127917 2627 12           Paina irrotuspainiketta ja avaa  teräyksikkö.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:05:15 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 967ea0b3c44445cbbbe3149fcbb31bc4 127923 true true true false 12 423677 Localizer Philips 2016-04-12T14:49:38 5 Topic 1 0 127923 2640 12           Aseta teräyksiköt takaisin ajopäähän.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:05:29 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 f0496396609745a0ab1a99cf890dd462 127925 true true true false 12 342366 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:05:29 4 Topic 1 0 127925 2742 12           Jos ajopää ei sulkeudu helposti, tarkista, ovatko teräyksiköt oikeassa asennossa ja kiinnityskehikko lukittu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:05:32 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 91cfc4fe1199445e98dd04a9e8fcb77a 127928 true true true false 12 342369 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:05:32 4 Topic 1 0 127928 68354 12           Parhaan ajotuloksen saamiseksi suosittelemme ajopäiden vaihtamista kahden  vuoden välein.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:05:52 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 b7a71c26b64542de9313c62fc975ba1d 127941 true true true false 12 342382 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:05:52 4 Topic 1 0 127941 120180 12           Laitetta voivat käyttää myös yli 8-vuotiaat lapset ja henkilöt, joiden fyysinen tai henkinen toimintakyky on rajoittunut tai joilla ei ole kokemusta tai tietoa laitteen käytöstä, jos heitä on neuvottu laitteen turvallisesta käytöstä tai tarjolla on turvallisen käytön edellyttämä valvonta ja jos he ymmärtävät laitteeseen liittyvät vaarat. Lasten ei pidä leikkiä laitteella. Lasten ei saa antaa puhdistaa tai huoltaa laitetta ilman valvontaa.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:06:13 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 98befa5c9d4c4429876c3460d38a1017 127962 true true true false 12 342403 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:06:13 4 Topic 1 0 127962 120161 12               35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:17:49 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 3a0705cd9e8f443580cc1275a4b2a53c 127969 true true true false 13 1758950 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:17:49 14 Topic 1 0 127969 2627 13           Appuyez sur le bouton de déverrouillage pour ouvrir l'unité de  rasage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:06:42 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 1b86be02830c451eb73a7dd43af5801d 127975 true true true false 13 423680 Localizer Philips 2016-04-12T14:49:50 5 Topic 1 0 127975 2640 13           Replacez les têtes de rasoir sur la tête de rasoir.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:06:44 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 dcde287c2b18420bb4fbc44e2c791eef 127977 true true true false 13 342418 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:06:44 4 Topic 1 0 127977 2742 13           Si la tête de rasoir ne se ferme pas facilement, vérifiez que vous avez correctement inséré les têtes de rasoir et que le système de fixation est verrouillé.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:06:45 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 f69281f04f0a48ccb36e92a2358672a3 127980 true true true false 13 342421 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:06:45 4 Topic 1 0 127980 68354 13           Pour garantir des performances de rasage optimales, nous vous recommandons de remplacer les têtes de rasoir tous les deux  ans.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:06:53 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 2edb2a05cdc640cba8c621fc04f87f5d 127993 true true true false 13 342434 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:06:53 4 Topic 1 0 127993 120180 13           Cet appareil peut être utilisé par des enfants âgés de 8 ans ou plus, des personnes dont les capacités physiques, sensorielles ou intellectuelles sont réduites ou des personnes manquant d'expérience et de connaissances, à condition que ces enfants ou personnes soient sous surveillance ou qu'ils aient reçu des instructions quant à l'utilisation sécurisée de l'appareil et qu'ils aient pris connaissance des dangers encourus. Les enfants ne doivent pas jouer avec l'appareil. Le nettoyage et l'entretien ne doivent pas être effectués par des enfants sans surveillance.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:07:13 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 28dcb202152d4c6f901a68eaee68c64e 128014 true true true false 13 342455 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:07:13 4 Topic 1 0 128014 120161 13               35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-29T13:31:02 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 7d351bd59dc04c74beebb8d2225fe370 128017 true true true false 15 1035507 Localizer Philips 2018-01-29T13:31:02 4 Topic 1 0 128017 1629 15           Setzen Sie das Schermesser wieder in den  Scherkorb ein.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:31:36 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 a7a465e3316b4271a08c2420d832f2e8 128023 true true true false 15 1769582 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:31:36 14 Topic 1 0 128023 2627 15           Drücken Sie die Entriegelungstaste, und öffnen Sie die  Schereinheit.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:02:30 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 433d836576da414e89dc4c18a3278a62 128029 true true true false 15 1884249 Ieva Datava 2020-12-21T16:22:53 4 Topic 1 0 128029 2640 15           Setzen Sie die Scherköpfe wieder in die Schereinheit ein.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:02:31 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 6bbc5a763a364e7b90e06b0898ccc3dd 128031 true true true false 15 342206 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:02:31 4 Topic 1 0 128031 2742 15           Wenn sich die Schereinheit nicht einfach schließen lässt, überprüfen Sie, ob Sie die Scherköpfe ordnungsgemäß eingesetzt haben und der Scherkopfhalter fest sitzt.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:02:32 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 b01d29137b274cdc8524a5c4e1b3486c 128034 true true true false 15 342209 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:02:32 4 Topic 1 0 128034 68354 15           Für eine optimale Rasierleistung empfehlen wir, die Scherköpfe alle zwei  Jahre auszuwechseln.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-29T13:33:01 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 3cf43ea7fc224fd4acce6a4724d4fd7e 128067 true true true false 16 1035537 Localizer Philips 2018-01-29T13:33:01 4 Topic 1 0 128067 1629 16           Τοποθετήστε τον κόφτη ξανά μέσα στον  οδηγό.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:03:06 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 dea2c28572df4c5894d82a7171e0c36a 128068 true true true false 16 342243 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:03:06 4 Topic 1 0 128068 1630 16           Σημείωση: Βεβαιωθείτε ότι οι προεξοχές και στις δύο πλευρές των ξυριστικών κεφαλών εφαρμόζουν ακριβώς στις προεξοχές της υποδοχής των ξυριστικών κεφαλών.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:08:05 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 1cf63e5af75c4a37960d06c64d48556e 128069 true true true false 16 1013496 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:08:05 4 Topic 1 0 128069 1704 16           Μετακινήστε τις ξυριστικές κεφαλές πάνω στο δέρμα σας με κυκλικές κινήσεις, για να πιάσετε όλες τις τρίχες που μεγαλώνουν προς διαφορετικές  κατευθύνσεις. Ασκήστε ελαφριά πίεση για βαθύ, άνετο ξύρισμα.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:17 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 f901232ce60e424799b010606103475b 128075 true true true false 16 1770493 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:17 14 Topic 1 0 128075 2627 16           Πιέστε το κουμπί απασφάλισης, για να ανοίξετε τη  μονάδα ξυρίσματος.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:03:14 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 2f1c596a383b47ce9b02a1cdd583bc42 128081 true true true false 16 423686 Localizer Philips 2016-04-12T14:50:15 5 Topic 1 0 128081 2640 16           Τοποθετήστε ξανά τις ξυριστικές κεφαλές στη μονάδα ξυρίσματος.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:03:17 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 2f45887a063444079065ee3b0fbfb51c 128083 true true true false 16 342258 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:03:17 4 Topic 1 0 128083 2742 16           Αν η μονάδα ξυρίσματος δεν κλείνει ομαλά, ελέγξτε αν έχετε τοποθετήσει τις ξυριστικές κεφαλές σωστά και αν το πλαίσιο συγκράτησης έχει κλειδώσει.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:03:19 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 8303ca94523f43d1ac902442f71619c9 128086 true true true false 16 342261 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:03:19 4 Topic 1 0 128086 68354 16           Για μέγιστη απόδοση κατά το ξύρισμα, σας συμβουλεύουμε να αντικαθιστάτε τις κεφαλές ξυρίσματος κάθε δύο  χρόνια.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:03:26 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 d0a35a3e3117491485f9bd81c9dd401c 128099 true true true false 16 342274 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:03:26 4 Topic 1 0 128099 120180 16           Αυτή η συσκευή μπορεί να χρησιμοποιηθεί από παιδιά ηλικίας 8 ετών και άνω, καθώς και από άτομα με περιορισμένες σωματικές, αισθητήριες ή διανοητικές ικανότητες ή χωρίς εμπειρία και γνώση, με την προϋπόθεση ότι τη χρησιμοποιούν υπό επίβλεψη ή έχουν λάβει οδηγίες σχετικά με την ασφαλή της χρήση και ότι κατανοούν τους ενδεχόμενους κινδύνους. Τα παιδιά δεν πρέπει να παίζουν με τη συσκευή. Ο καθαρισμός και η συντήρηση από το χρήστη δεν θα πρέπει να πραγματοποιούνται από παιδιά που δεν εποπτεύονται.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:03:40 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 42519cd2e70b4bce83cce1dfde14c932 128120 true true true false 16 342295 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:03:40 4 Topic 1 0 128120 120161 16               35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:47 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 5a438b041a0b4586b986fb0d7c54caa8 128127 true true true false 19 1767223 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:47 14 Topic 1 0 128127 2627 19           Premete il pulsante di rilascio per aprire l'unità di  rasatura.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:07:35 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 cd25e7000372433986098cc849f79869 128133 true true true false 19 423690 Localizer Philips 2016-04-12T14:50:28 5 Topic 1 0 128133 2640 19           Riposizionate le testine di rasatura all'interno dell'unità di rasatura.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:07:36 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 21efb0eb919448518fd3c6e97558829e 128135 true true true false 19 342470 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:07:36 4 Topic 1 0 128135 2742 19           Se l'unità di rasatura non si chiude correttamente, controllate che le testine siano collocate correttamente e che il telaio di supporto sia bloccato.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:07:37 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 59ccf6a86b444449a508f1fd865ccdbb 128138 true true true false 19 342473 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:07:37 4 Topic 1 0 128138 68354 19           Per ottenere prestazioni di rasatura ottimali, si consiglia di sostituire le testine di rasatura ogni due  anni.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:07:50 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 3225a5c9aa1a460097becdff76b24daf 128151 true true true false 19 342486 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:07:50 4 Topic 1 0 128151 120180 19           Questo apparecchio può essere usato da bambini a partire da 8 anni di età e da persone con capacità mentali, fisiche o sensoriali ridotte, prive di esperienza o conoscenze adatte a condizione che tali persone abbiano ricevuto assistenza o formazione per utilizzare l'apparecchio in maniera sicura e capiscano i potenziali pericoli associati a tale uso. Evitate che i bambini giochino con l'apparecchio. La manutenzione e la pulizia non devono essere eseguite da bambini se non in presenza di un adulto.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:08:04 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 06f4bb55f8b645e09dc24e617eab6e71 128172 true true true false 19 342507 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:08:04 4 Topic 1 0 128172 120161 19               35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-29T13:47:17 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 c06b7e7e9b8142a0911d4166fe8b87c6 128174 true true true false 25 1035605 Localizer Philips 2018-01-29T13:47:17 4 Topic 1 0 128174 1629 25           Sett kniven tilbake i  lamelltoppen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:08:21 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 4f7ce1a547914e4db7950065801f5d57 128175 true true true false 25 342510 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:08:21 4 Topic 1 0 128175 1630 25           Merk: Pass på at hakkene på begge sidene av skjærehodene passer nøyaktig i sporene på skjærehodeholderen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T14:16:32 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 581b5578be834d98b9f4f1066d9c449e 128176 true true true false 25 1019146 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T14:16:32 4 Topic 1 0 128176 1704 25           Flytt barberhodene over huden din med sirkulære bevegelser for å fange alle hår som vokser i ulike  retninger. Trykk forsiktig for en tett, komfortabel barbering.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:38 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 2c4855d03ea84399a15f2e29c012e018 128182 true true true false 25 1760205 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:38 14 Topic 1 0 128182 2627 25           Trykk på utløserknappen for å åpne  skjæreenheten.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:08:31 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 6758deeb38254a2f8fb4c8ce40034dc6 128188 true true true false 25 423697 Localizer Philips 2016-04-12T14:50:42 5 Topic 1 0 128188 2640 25           Plasser skjærehodene tilbake i skjæreenheten.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:08:33 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 bf783618ba1e4adc89dfbdef54fdabaf 128190 true true true false 25 342525 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:08:33 4 Topic 1 0 128190 2742 25           Hvis skjæreenheten ikke lukkes ordentlig, bør du kontrollere om skjærehodene er plassert riktig, og om holderammen er låst.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:08:35 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 fadd21f7c21e4c06acdd8e4496962009 128193 true true true false 25 342528 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:08:35 4 Topic 1 0 128193 68354 25           Vi anbefaler at du bytter skjæreenheten annethvert  år for å sikre best mulig resultat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:08:43 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 38db94ec12fc4adcba0f0360e9162daf 128206 true true true false 25 342541 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:08:43 4 Topic 1 0 128206 120180 25           Dette apparatet kan brukes av barn over 8 år og av personer med nedsatt sanseevne eller fysisk eller psykisk funksjonsevne, eller personer med manglende erfaring eller kunnskap, hvis de får instruksjoner om sikker bruk av apparatet eller tilsyn som sikrer sikker bruk, og hvis de er klar over risikoen. Ikke la barn leke med apparatet. Ikke la barn rengjøre eller vedlikeholde apparatet uten tilsyn.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:09:03 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 60a2f81957c843feae68ffc19be530c1 128227 true true true false 25 342562 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:09:03 4 Topic 1 0 128227 120161 25               35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T13:59:22 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 b5eef51893cf406da4034f07c87905c2 128234 true true true false 27 1772424 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T13:59:22 14 Topic 1 0 128234 2627 27           Pressione o botão de libertação para abrir a  máquina de barbear.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:10:30 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 5fe379e294504770bde9d5ab5763b41a 128240 true true true false 27 423702 Localizer Philips 2016-04-12T14:50:55 5 Topic 1 0 128240 2640 27           Volte a colocar as cabeças de corte no acessório de corte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:10:31 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 f4928116a1874aa88ee222beda3b8b3a 128242 true true true false 27 342633 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:10:32 4 Topic 1 0 128242 2742 27           Se não conseguir fechar facilmente a unidade de corte, confirme se as cabeças de corte foram introduzidas corretamente e se a armação de fixação está fixa.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:10:32 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 9d032cf2d99048fc8fda3531bb6adcd4 128245 true true true false 27 342636 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:10:32 4 Topic 1 0 128245 68354 27           Para o desempenho máximo de corte, é aconselhável substituir as cabeças de corte a cada dois  anos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:10:43 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 306b858224aa4e499fd3f24346c278c4 128258 true true true false 27 342649 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:10:43 4 Topic 1 0 128258 120180 27           Este aparelho pode ser utilizado por crianças com idade igual ou superior a 8 anos e por pessoas com capacidades físicas, sensoriais ou mentais reduzidas ou sem experiência e conhecimentos, caso sejam supervisionadas ou lhes tenham sido dadas instruções relativas à utilização segura do aparelho e se compreenderem os perigos envolvidos. As crianças não devem brincar com o aparelho. A limpeza e manutenção não devem ser efetuadas por crianças sem supervisão.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:10:55 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 790d1a6e93f0418b9a1d0fa66ce4d918 128279 true true true false 27 342670 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:10:55 4 Topic 1 0 128279 120161 27               35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-29T13:53:48 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 632c22a3493d448cbbb61b7cdc129569 128282 true true true false 36 1035719 Localizer Philips 2018-01-29T13:53:48 4 Topic 1 0 128282 1629 36           Sätt tillbaka kniven i  skyddet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:11:13 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 49e75ab5f31c4bb0b8598106d3309d7c 128283 true true true false 36 342674 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:11:13 4 Topic 1 0 128283 1630 36           Obs! Se till att skårorna på båda sidor av rakhuvudena passar exakt i upphöjningarna på rakhuvudshållaren.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T14:17:03 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 6f32b54155334b28b40004baf0f5bc34 128284 true true true false 36 1019178 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T14:17:03 4 Topic 1 0 128284 1704 36           För rakhuvudena över huden i cirklande rörelser för att fånga alla hårstrån som växer i olika  riktningar. Tryck lätt för en nära och bekväm rakning.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:02:24 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 716094486b7a4b82b06ac54ce2656d5f 128290 true true true false 36 1772675 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:02:24 14 Topic 1 0 128290 2627 36           Tryck på frigöringsknappen och öppna  skärhuvudet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:11:20 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 6fc09740b75d4199868b90af6b7094df 128296 true true true false 36 423707 Localizer Philips 2016-04-12T14:51:09 5 Topic 1 0 128296 2640 36           Sätt tillbaka rakhuvudena i skärhuvudet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:11:21 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 80f851729cb44a8dae4212724544ccfe 128298 true true true false 36 342689 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:11:21 4 Topic 1 0 128298 2742 36           Om skärhuvudet går trögt att stänga kan du kontrollera att du har satt in rakhuvudena på rätt sätt och att hållaren är stängd.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:11:23 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 ca4192287ba34c01a2a375265a0bef50 128301 true true true false 36 342692 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:11:23 4 Topic 1 0 128301 68354 36           För bästa möjliga rakningsresultat rekommenderar vi att du byter ut rakhuvudet vartannat  år.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:11:34 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 6fbe7264917d4fc2bf27a5764afa50e3 128314 true true true false 36 342705 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:11:34 4 Topic 1 0 128314 120180 36           Den här apparaten kan användas av barn från 8 år och uppåt och av personer med olika funktionshinder, eller som inte har kunskap om hur apparaten används, så länge de övervakas och får anvisningar om säker användning och förstår vilka risker som föreligger. Barn ska inte leka med apparaten. Rengöring och underhåll ska inte utföras av barn utan övervakning.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:11:46 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 904fcbfcf7624b1e964ea6cdb962b556 128335 true true true false 36 342727 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:11:46 4 Topic 1 0 128335 120161 36               35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:18 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 bbbfd7985069475d9d2d3296abe9f239 128342 true true true false 38 1769846 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:18 14 Topic 1 0 128342 2627 38           Açma düğmesine basarak tıraş ünitesini  açın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:12:07 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 e19312914bfa45408842e80d17e68d9a 128348 true true true false 38 423714 Localizer Philips 2016-04-12T14:51:35 5 Topic 1 0 128348 2640 38           Tıraş başlıklarını tekrar tıraş ünitesine takın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:12:08 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 9d5371c934f64de1a1217045027681a7 128350 true true true false 38 342742 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:12:08 4 Topic 1 0 128350 2742 38           Tıraş ünitesi kolay kapanmıyorsa, tıraş ünitesini doğru biçimde yerleştirip yerleştirmediğinizi ve sabitleme çerçevesinin kilitli olup olmadığını kontrol edin.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:12:09 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 914c7390ff6346a8b31a96090e46c47e 128353 true true true false 38 342745 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:12:09 4 Topic 1 0 128353 68354 38           Maksimum tıraş performansı için tıraş başlıklarını iki  yılda bir değiştirmenizi öneririz.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:12:21 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 13cbd9f418664ec7b65fc0ebfc887b05 128366 true true true false 38 342758 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:12:21 4 Topic 1 0 128366 120180 38           Bu cihazın 8 yaşın üzerindeki çocuklar ve fiziksel, motor ya da zihinsel becerileri gelişmemiş veya bilgisi ve tecrübesi olmayan kişiler tarafından kullanımı sadece bu kişilerin nezaretinden sorumlu kişilerin bulunması veya cihazın güvenli kullanım talimatlarının bu kişilere sağlanması ve olası tehlikelerin anlatılması durumunda mümkündür. Çocuklar cihazla oynamamalıdır. Temizlik ve kullanıcı bakımı gözetim olmadan çocuklar tarafından yapılmamalıdır.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:12:34 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 46f5f0859c924a2ea25daf3e00b0c4fd 128387 true true true false 38 342779 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:12:34 4 Topic 1 0 128387 120161 38               35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:48 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 a72786f69da64acfa595dd7566323b9d 128394 true true true false 35 1768709 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:48 14 Topic 1 0 128394 2627 35           Pulse el botón de apertura para abrir la  unidad de afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:04:05 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 006fc4d53fe44eb298568a29e43728ec 128400 true true true false 35 423711 Localizer Philips 2016-04-12T14:51:22 5 Topic 1 0 128400 2640 35           Vuelva a colocar los cabezales en la unidad de afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:04:07 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 70f5049674734d51b98a1fee61072d37 128402 true true true false 35 342310 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:04:07 4 Topic 1 0 128402 2742 35           Si la unidad de afeitado no se cierra fácilmente, compruebe que ha introducido correctamente los cabezales de afeitado y que el marco de retención tiene puesto el cierre de seguridad.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:04:08 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 115792a1cca942358763620651860519 128405 true true true false 35 342313 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:04:08 4 Topic 1 0 128405 68354 35           Para un rendimiento de afeitado óptimo, le aconsejamos que sustituya los cabezales de afeitado cada dos  años.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:04:17 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 fd87a27313884fec9609b7ca924ce8a3 128418 true true true false 35 342326 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:04:17 4 Topic 1 0 128418 120180 35           Este aparato puede ser usado por niños a partir de ocho años y por personas con su capacidad física, psíquica o sensorial reducida y por quienes no tengan los conocimientos y la experiencia necesarios, si han sido supervisados o instruidos acerca del uso del aparato de forma segura y siempre que sepan los riesgos que conlleva su uso. No permita que los niños jueguen con el aparato. Los niños no deben limpiar el aparato ni realizar tareas de mantenimiento sin supervisión.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:04:36 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 90410a82ce9f4ff498f844628d3fbe5e 128439 true true true false 35 342347 Localizer Philips 2016-02-23T15:04:36 4 Topic 1 0 128439 120161 35               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:39:51 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 8954c5dc673e4393924badb4619cb454 128484 true true true false 4 346609 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:39:51 4 Topic 1 0 128484 2748 4           Ако бръснещите глави са повредени, сменете ги незабавно.    35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:40:17 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 981e75bdfd9b4fd7b6424cd06619d728 128519 true true true false 5 346644 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:40:17 4 Topic 1 0 128519 2748 5           Odmah zamijenite oštećene glave za brijanje.    35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:40:43 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 de40b624303e48b68176244514ede5b3 128553 true true true false 6 346679 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:40:43 4 Topic 1 0 128553 2748 6           Poškozené holicí hlavy ihned vyměňte.    35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:41:07 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 f6bb001526d447199b843a5212d31028 128587 true true true false 10 346713 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:41:07 4 Topic 1 0 128587 2748 10           Kahjustatud raseerimispead tuleb viivitamata välja vahetada.    35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:41:33 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 0f8e2a8ab7d642d4bdc3359d5e175970 128622 true true true false 18 346751 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:41:33 4 Topic 1 0 128622 2748 18           A sérült borotvafejeket azonnal cserélje le.    35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:41:57 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 5b242ed2444241bdb385820d800d955d 128656 true true true false 20 346788 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:41:57 4 Topic 1 0 128656 2748 20           Зақымданған қыратын бастарын дереу ауыстырыңыз.    35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:42:21 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 3cd02c9cc4a2440b822d4c3efc302907 128691 true true true false 22 346825 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:42:21 4 Topic 1 0 128691 2748 22           Nekavējoties nomainiet skūšanas galviņas, ja tās ir bojātas.    35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:42:46 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 86b2d81e833d4946a9f9708697c971d3 128725 true true true false 23 346859 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:42:46 4 Topic 1 0 128725 2748 23           Apgadintas skutimo galvutes pakeiskite nedelsdami.    35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:43:10 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 befad3f7e61041129fba364cd4b07ee9 128760 true true true false 26 346894 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:43:10 4 Topic 1 0 128760 2748 26           Uszkodzone głowice golące należy natychmiast wymienić.    35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:43:34 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 2f9d9086064d47f385d49934412902fb 128794 true true true false 29 346928 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:43:34 4 Topic 1 0 128794 2748 29            Înlocuiţi imediat capetele de bărbierire deteriorate.    35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:43:59 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 4ef8b76f5c034d42a2100dd2fe6e46ee 128829 true true true false 30 346962 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:43:59 4 Topic 1 0 128829 2748 30           Поврежденные бритвенные головки необходимо сразу же заменить.    35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:44:22 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 3b9c9151f812438bac28ee35297ef26e 128863 true true true false 33 346996 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:44:22 4 Topic 1 0 128863 2748 33           Odmah zamenite oštećene glave za brijanje.    35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:44:47 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 f93c1339769d40cf8515fa688dc8568b 128898 true true true false 34 347030 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:44:47 4 Topic 1 0 128898 2748 34           Ak sa holiace hlavy poškodia, okamžite ich vymeňte.    35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:45:11 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 1dfcd8ea744e427497e9510635e13541 128932 true true true false 39 347065 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:45:11 4 Topic 1 0 128932 2748 39           Пошкоджені бритвені головки заміняйте відразу.    35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:45:36 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 333da58f3fdb479ea7d2e966cc3a3806 128966 true true true false 45 347099 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:45:36 4 Topic 1 0 128966 2748 45           Poškodovane brivne glave zamenjajte takoj.    35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:46:00 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 709fc0be91fa4e85b2f42f9c965fc85e 129000 true true true false 46 347136 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:46:00 4 Topic 1 0 129000 2748 46           Веднаш заменете ги оштетените глави за бричење.    35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:46:23 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 01cae0cc634a4cce84baa51ff1c25b53 129034 true true true false 47 347170 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T14:46:23 4 Topic 1 0 129034 2748 47           Ndërrojini menjëherë kokat e dëmtuara të rrojës.    35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:11:14 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 6462a10ddee84fca96d7ca53c0c7d6bd 129075 true true true false 2 345512 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:11:14 4 Topic 1 0 129075 2748 2           استبدل رؤوس الحلاقة التالفة على الفور.    35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:12:00 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 b7eae745a62d4d4d871d37d863c16715 129106 true true true false 3 345543 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:12:00 4 Topic 1 0 129106 1628 3           Catatan: Jangan membersihkan lebih dari satu mata pisau dan pelindungnya secara bersamaan, bersihkan satu persatu karena semuanya adalah komponen berpasangan. Jika Anda tidak sengaja salah memasangkan mata pisau dan pelindungnya, diperlukan beberapa minggu untuk kembali mendapatkan kinerja pencukuran yang optimal.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:12:05 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 498a1649474649a0bea77fc032a2a47b 129111 true true true false 3 345548 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:12:05 4 Topic 1 0 129111 2748 3           Segera ganti kepala cukur yang rusak.    35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:12:05 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 b07fbdc09a51432ea10d4b55f7e203da 129112 true true true false 3 345549 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:12:05 4 Topic 1 0 129112 102194 3           Jangan menggunakan unit catu daya di atau di dekat stopkontak yang tersambung dengan penyegar udara elektrik untuk mencegah kerusakan permanen pada unit catu daya.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:12:35 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 f09a67fd31be452fbb81a2923efff671 129143 true true true false 11 345580 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:12:35 4 Topic 1 0 129143 1628 11           توجه: هر بار بیشتر از یک کاتر و محافظ را تمیز نکنید، چون آنها مجموعه های منطبق با هم هستند. اگر بطور تصادفی تیغ را در محافظ اصلاح اشتباه قرار دهید، ممکن است چندین هفته طول بکشد تا عملکرد بهینه اصلاح بازیابی شده و از سر گرفته شود.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:12:38 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 ddfcf7a7cf894ec8a9d820597cc8858b 129148 true true true false 11 345585 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:12:38 4 Topic 1 0 129148 2748 11           تیغه های اصلاح آسیب دیده را فوراً عوض کنید.    35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:12:38 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 d02be8e6f85c4bb99efa269d3eb80b90 129149 true true true false 11 345586 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:12:38 4 Topic 1 0 129149 102194 11           منبع برق را به پریز دیواری نزنید که دارای تهویه هوای الکتریکی است یا در نزدیکی آن قرار ندهید، در نتیجه از آسیب وارد آمدن به منبع برق جلوگیری خواهد شد.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:13:10 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 af5ae71434d34b6b8d5e60d0bd520424 129180 true true true false 17 345617 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:13:10 4 Topic 1 0 129180 1628 17           הערה: אין לנקות יותר מלהב ומגן אחד בזמן נתון, מכיוון שהם מהווים זוגות תואמים. אם מכניסים במקרה להב מסוים לתוך מגן שאינו המגן המקורי שלו, עלולים לחלוף מספר שבועות עד שמכונת הגילוח תחזור לביצועים האופטימליים הרגילים שלה.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:13:14 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 913f93c6a3d5483f96f48550743c592a 129186 true true true false 17 345623 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:13:14 4 Topic 1 0 129186 2748 17           החלף מיד את ראשי הגילוח הפגומים.    35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:13:16 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 93161e7c221a45fb84b5c280850450bb 129188 true true true false 17 720777 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:11:22 4 Topic 1 0 129188 938 17   הגבלות על האחריות   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:13:17 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international guarantee 115 a9fe878fc2c64ed2ab461eb803d7fc66 129189 true true true false 17 345626 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:13:17 4 Topic 1 0 129189 937 17           ראשי הגילוח (להבים ומגנים) אינם מכוסים במסגרת תנאי האחריות הבינלאומית, משום שהם מתבלים.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:13:19 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 1ab3ecfaeee34b37978443b32542c0e8 129191 true true true false 17 345628 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:13:19 4 Topic 1 0 129191 102194 17           למניעת נזק בלתי הפיך לספק הכוח, אין להשתמש בספק הכוח בשקעים, או ליד שקעים, שמותקן בהם מטהר אוויר חשמלי.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:13:49 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 a5e244b34c6c4602899b0ccbbe2c5708 129222 true true true false 21 345661 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:13:49 4 Topic 1 0 129222 1628 21           참고: 쉐이빙 헤드는 커터와 쉐이빙 보호대가 한 조로 이루어져 있으므로 섞이지 않도록 한 조씩 청소하십시오. 커터를 잘못된 쉐이빙 보호대에 끼우면 면도 성능이 정상으로 돌아오기까지 몇 주가 걸릴 수도 있습니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:13:52 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 26fc05073f9f48cfa17f4571e53732f5 129227 true true true false 21 345666 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:13:52 4 Topic 1 0 129227 2748 21           쉐이빙 헤드가 손상된 경우에는 즉시 교체하십시오.    35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:14:24 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 a1914c9bbd334c7d92bf95e724e259f6 129258 true true true false 24 345697 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:14:24 4 Topic 1 0 129258 1628 24           Catatan: Jangan bersihkan lebih daripada satu pemotong dan adangan pada satu-satu masa kerana semua set itu sepadan. Jika anda meletakkan pemotong dalam adang mencukur yang salah secara tidak sengaja, ia mungkin mengambil masa beberapa minggu sebelum prestasi pencukuran yang optimum dapat dipulihkan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:14:28 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 d655a0336de04984ab27288d731f1dc5 129263 true true true false 24 345702 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:14:28 4 Topic 1 0 129263 2748 24           Gantikan kepala pencukur yang rosak dengan segera.    35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:14:29 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 b6c16d6108f141539ff2d8ba120b3232 129264 true true true false 24 345703 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:14:29 4 Topic 1 0 129264 102194 24           Jangan gunakan unit bekalan di atau berdekatan dengan soket dinding yang mengandungi penyegar udara elektrik untuk mencegah kerosakan yang tidak boleh dibaiki kepada unit bekalan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:14:59 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 50022419381f432180e0608d7ea60b8b 129295 true true true false 31 345734 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:14:59 4 Topic 1 0 129295 1628 31           注意： 不要同时清洁多组刀片和网罩，因为它们都是相互匹配的。 如果不小心将刀片装到了错误的网罩上，则需要数周时间才能恢复产品的出色剃须性能。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:15:03 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 7b175ff0d327433cad2a299fb1d25845 129300 true true true false 31 345739 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:15:03 4 Topic 1 0 129300 2748 31           立即更换损坏的剃须刀头。    35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:15:36 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 758a0a9fc47e474b9291edfaef01d197 129331 true true true false 32 345770 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:15:36 4 Topic 1 0 129331 1628 32           注意： 刀具及刀網是成對組合，請勿一次清潔超過一組。 如果您不小心將刀片放進錯誤的電鬍刀刀網中，可能要花幾週的時間才能恢復最理想的刮鬍效果。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:15:39 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 c2f01a2e2b7d42a399113c69f02e8365 129336 true true true false 32 345775 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:15:39 4 Topic 1 0 129336 2748 32           刀頭若受損，請立即更換。    35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:16:13 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 57abadf1d7864173835dc3fa92aeed89 129367 true true true false 37 345807 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:16:13 4 Topic 1 0 129367 1628 37           หมายเหตุ: ห้ามทำความสะอาดใบมีดและฝาครอบมากกว่าหนึ่งชุดในเวลาเดียวกัน เพราะแต่ละชุดจัดเตรียมมาให้เข้าชุดกันทั้งหมด ในกรณีที่เกิดการวางใบมีดลงในฝาครอบที่ไม่ถูกต้องโดยบังเอิญ อาจต้องใช้เวลาหลายสัปดาห์ เพื่อให้เครื่องโกนหนวดปรับสภาพการทำงานให้เข้ากับชุดใบมีดนั้นๆ ได้ดีดังเดิม   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:16:16 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 f4bcce330ae74ce3af0bbe1e627bdc0d 129372 true true true false 37 345812 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:16:16 4 Topic 1 0 129372 2748 37            เปลี่ยนหัวโกนที่ชำรุดเสียหายทันที    35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:16:49 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 6e9b30b9d3f64fe8aad4eb761d11d04e 129403 true true true false 40 345843 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:16:49 4 Topic 1 0 129403 1628 40           Lưu ý: Không chùi rửa nhiều lưỡi dao cạo và nắp bảo vệ cùng một lúc vì chúng hợp thành từng bộ. Nếu vô tình gắn nhầm lưỡi dao cạo vào nắp bảo vệ, thì phải mất vài tuần sau máy mới hoạt động tốt trở lại.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:16:52 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 88764f4edeae49f199f8458fd505775c 129408 true true true false 40 345848 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:16:52 4 Topic 1 0 129408 2748 40           Thay ngay những đầu cạo bị hư hỏng.    35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:16:53 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 00d0d77bcb4240979ec9025b06eba683 129409 true true true false 40 345849 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:16:53 4 Topic 1 0 129409 102194 40           Không sử dụng bộ nguồn trong hoặc gần ổ cắm tường có cắm máy xịt thơm phòng để tránh thiệt hại không thể khắc phục được cho bộ nguồn.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:32:07 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 c808f5020ac44abd9d485e5f574764f2 129443 true true true false 7 345893 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:32:07 4 Topic 1 0 129443 1628 7           Bemærk: Rens kun ét skær ad gangen, da knive og lamelkapper er slebet parvis. Kommer man ved en fejltagelse til placere et skær i en forkert skærkappe, kan det tage flere uger, før shaveren igen barberer optimalt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:32:13 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 f0e3e1acd66f45df8e13fffd35361337 129448 true true true false 7 345898 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:32:13 4 Topic 1 0 129448 2748 7           Udskift beskadigede skærhoveder med det samme.    35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:32:14 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 7083fc6ae13d4498afb7250a9ff3f99a 129449 true true true false 7 345899 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:32:14 4 Topic 1 0 129449 102194 7           Brug ikke strømforsyningsenheden i eller i nærheden af stikkontakter, som indeholder en elektrisk luftfrisker, for at forhindre uoprettelig beskadigelse af strømforsyningsenheden.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:33:02 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 b73b4da4db9f4a22bf61e6096157338a 129480 true true true false 8 345930 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:33:02 4 Topic 1 0 129480 1628 8           Opmerking: Maak één mesje en kapje per keer schoon, aangezien ze precies bij elkaar passen. Als u per ongeluk een mesje in het verkeerde scheerkapje plaatst, kan het een aantal weken duren voordat het apparaat weer optimaal scheert.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:33:05 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 547e8f27a5e14dfa801a013f164dd00e 129485 true true true false 8 345935 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:33:05 4 Topic 1 0 129485 2748 8           Als een scheerhoofd beschadigd is, moet het onmiddellijk worden vervangen.    35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:33:06 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 f51555a72fba430892753dc352cf724e 129486 true true true false 8 345936 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:33:06 4 Topic 1 0 129486 918 8                 35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:33:34 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 ceb4f96721a14ceb99fda659596350e4 129517 true true true false 12 345967 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:33:34 4 Topic 1 0 129517 1628 12           Huomautus: Puhdista kerralla vain yksi terä ja teräsäleikkö, sillä ne on hiottu pareittain. Jos asetat terän vahingossa väärään teräsäleikköön, saattaa kestää useita viikkoja, ennen kuin ajotulos on palautunut ennalleen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:33:37 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 ba8bef841d0a42ea8e37ce3d2c9793fc 129522 true true true false 12 345972 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:33:37 4 Topic 1 0 129522 2748 12            Vaihda vahingoittuneet teräyksiköt heti.    35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:33:37 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 f27ddf5d0b6047819af8bf7741764191 129523 true true true false 12 345973 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:33:37 4 Topic 1 0 129523 102194 12           Älä käytä virtalähdettä sellaisissa pistorasioissa tai sellaisten pistorasioiden lähellä, joissa on sähköisiä ilmanraikastimia, sillä virtalähde voi vahingoittua pysyvästi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:34:08 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 db25acf259c84c02a75065210d607f9f 129558 true true true false 13 346008 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:34:08 4 Topic 1 0 129558 2748 13           Remplacez immédiatement les têtes de rasage endommagées.    35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-09-05T13:19:18 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 389e4c0797ed41249b486bf17dc0c601 129560 true true true false 13 604473 Localizer Philips 2016-09-05T13:19:18 4 Topic 1 0 129560 918 13                 35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:34:36 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 4b5fac010eb74b88b72febfae8a03dde 129591 true true true false 15 346042 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:34:36 4 Topic 1 0 129591 1628 15           Hinweis: Reinigen Sie nicht mehr als ein Schermesser und einen Scherkorb auf einmal, da sie alle aufeinander abgestimmt sind. Setzen Sie versehentlich ein Schermesser in den falschen Scherkorb ein, kann es mehrere Wochen dauern, bis wieder die optimale Rasierleistung erreicht wird.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:34:39 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 78582a0a717d48a980c473d33900b6ee 129596 true true true false 15 346047 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:34:39 4 Topic 1 0 129596 2748 15           Ersetzen Sie beschädigte Scherköpfe sofort.    35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:35:10 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 b0f1f253167f4c09b016ea53f34806ea 129628 true true true false 16 346080 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:35:10 4 Topic 1 0 129628 1628 16           Σημείωση: Μην καθαρίζετε πάνω από έναν κόπτη και οδηγό τη φορά, καθώς είναι διαφορετικά σετ. Αν τοποθετήσετε κατά λάθος έναν κόπτη σε λάθος οδηγό ξυρίσματος, μπορεί να χρειαστούν αρκετές εβδομάδες μέχρι να αποκατασταθεί η άριστη απόδοση στο ξύρισμα.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:35:14 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 06da584f3a71464bb27c63374cb1f094 129633 true true true false 16 346085 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:35:14 4 Topic 1 0 129633 2748 16           Αντικαταστήστε αμέσως τις φθαρμένες κεφαλές ξυρίσματος.    35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:35:15 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 ddbac658a27542fbb5a208e770282ea4 129634 true true true false 16 346086 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:35:15 4 Topic 1 0 129634 102194 16           Μην συνδέετε το τροφοδοτικό σε επιτοίχιες πρίζες στις οποίες έχει τοποθετηθεί αποσμητικό χώρου και μην το χρησιμοποιείτε κοντά σε τέτοιες πρίζες, για να αποτρέψετε την πρόκληση ανεπανόρθωτης βλάβης στο τροφοδοτικό.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:35:46 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 c1fcfe0646c547cd9e99d9885d2ef45f 129669 true true true false 19 346125 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:35:46 4 Topic 1 0 129669 2748 19           Sostituite le testine di rasatura danneggiate immediatamente.    35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:36:17 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 f7bded3217d844d197a200ba3c6a2faa 129702 true true true false 25 346160 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:36:17 4 Topic 1 0 129702 1628 25           Merk: Ikke rengjør mer enn én kniv og én lamelltopp om gangen, da de sitter parvis. Hvis du setter en kniv i feil barberlamelltopp ved et uhell, kan det ta flere uker før du får optimal barbering igjen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:36:20 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 05c96598703d46dcb8992d757ef3f570 129707 true true true false 25 346165 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:36:20 4 Topic 1 0 129707 2748 25            Skift ut skadde skjærehoder umiddelbart.    35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:36:21 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 2a9d406beb864da59981e0894b2052ff 129708 true true true false 25 346166 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:36:21 4 Topic 1 0 129708 102194 25           For å unngå skader som ikke kan repareres, skal du ikke bruke strømadapteren i eller i nærheten av vegguttak som inneholder elektriske luftfriskere.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:36:53 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 3ab84da3c7db493d8fb8adb477285ab3 129743 true true true false 27 346204 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:36:53 4 Topic 1 0 129743 2748 27           Substitua imediatamente cabeças de corte danificadas.    35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:37:26 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 d54d9d1ff692421a8bfb898279955b87 129778 true true true false 35 346239 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:37:26 4 Topic 1 0 129778 2748 35           Sustituya los cabezales de afeitado dañados inmediatamente.    35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:37:55 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 bc0335be1a3b42d8a995cae198482a80 129810 true true true false 36 346272 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:37:55 4 Topic 1 0 129810 1628 36           Obs! Rengör endast en kniv och ett skydd åt gången, eftersom kniv och skydd hör ihop parvis. Om du av misstag lägger en kniv i fel rakningsskydd kan det ta flera veckor innan apparaten fungerar optimalt igen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:37:58 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 add66ff9626f437d8972809e65f86c44 129815 true true true false 36 346277 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:37:58 4 Topic 1 0 129815 2748 36           Byt ut skadade rakhuvuden direkt.    35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:37:58 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 8e3ebeebecf04d889d92b8937c4167d1 129816 true true true false 36 346278 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:37:58 4 Topic 1 0 129816 102194 36           Använd inte strömförsörjningsenheten i eller i närheten av vägguttag där det finns en elektrisk luftrenare eftersom detta kan ge upphov till permanenta skador på strömförsörjningsenheten.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:38:31 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 d9e2d529c7b7444e87edb926f1c1582b 129852 true true true false 38 346313 Localizer Philips 2016-02-25T12:38:31 4 Topic 1 0 129852 2748 38           Hasarlı tıraş başlıklarını derhal değiştirin.    35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T09:57:03 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 bcbb9d56d4a8438596cce3a43486e1cb 129894 true true true false 4 342844 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T09:57:03 4 Topic 1 0 129894 2739 4           Забележка: Уверете се, че издатините на бръснещите глави пасват точно в жлебовете.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T09:57:04 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 50b2efd2a1be46d79ff4d11b39b79d87 129895 true true true false 4 342845 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T09:57:04 4 Topic 1 0 129895 2752 4           Натиснете бутона за вкл./изкл. за около 5 секунди, за да нулирате напомнянето за смяна върху самобръсначката. Оранжевият индикатор изгасва.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T09:57:08 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 7945297d78aa48099a23b1f742ad3b84 129898 true true true false 4 342848 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T09:57:08 4 Topic 1 0 129898 102194 4           Не използвайте захранващото устройство във или близо до контакти, в които има включен електрически освежител за въздух, за да предотвратите непоправима повреда на захранващото устройство.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:15:37 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 86e0a51bf75b44f79068228364316124 129931 true true true false 5 1053312 Localizer Philips 2018-02-20T12:05:56 5 Topic 1 0 129931 2739 5           Napomena: Pazite da zupci glava za brijanje točno odgovaraju utorima.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:15:37 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 eaff9ab2f6d84aff8b855284387f2e69 129932 true true true false 5 343356 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:15:37 4 Topic 1 0 129932 2752 5           Pritisnite i držite tipku za uključivanje/isključivanje 5 sekundi da resetirate podsjetnik za zamjenu na aparatu za brijanje. Narančasto svjetlo se isključuje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:15:38 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 e57d0fae8d6f45918c8c2f19750b9001 129935 true true true false 5 343359 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:15:38 4 Topic 1 0 129935 102194 5           Ne koristite jedinicu napajanja u ili blizu zidnih utičnica koje sadrže električni ovlaživač zraka da spriječite nepopravljivu štetu jedinice napajanja.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:09:21 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 009479e14f414841bda76e11a44c4d72 129968 true true true false 6 343295 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:09:21 4 Topic 1 0 129968 2739 6           Poznámka: Přesvědčte se, že holicí hlavy přesně zapadly na svá místa.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:09:22 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 bf8e54c2630c4f4da57bdd5fbdbb54fb 129969 true true true false 6 343296 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:09:22 4 Topic 1 0 129969 2752 6           Stiskněte vypínač a 5 sekund jej podržte, aby se na holicím strojku resetovala funkce připomenutí výměny. Oranžová kontrolka zhasne.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:09:25 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 e60422cd5dad4244b9483bfe4c59051f 129972 true true true false 6 343300 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:09:25 4 Topic 1 0 129972 102194 6           Nepoužívejte zdroj v zásuvce, ve které je zapojen elektrický osvěžovač vzduchu, ani v její blízkosti. Předejdete tak nenapravitelnému poškození zdroje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:15:59 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 bcf803ce2a8747c38c92fa647eab8fc4 130005 true true true false 10 343395 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:15:59 4 Topic 1 0 130005 2739 10           Märkus. Veenduge, et raseerimispeade eendid kinnituksid korralikult soontesse.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:15:59 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 86d0024a158641b5a766ab983f1b4899 130006 true true true false 10 343396 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:15:59 4 Topic 1 0 130006 2752 10           Asendamise meeldetuletuse lähtestamiseks hoidke pardli toitenuppu umbes 5 sekundit all. Oranž märgutuli kustub.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:16:01 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 8af73315af63480cb0e715ea46aa4c2e 130009 true true true false 10 343399 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:16:01 4 Topic 1 0 130009 102194 10           Toiteploki pöördumatu kahjustamise vältimiseks ärge kasutage seda sellises pistikupesas või sellise pistikupesa lähedal, mis sisaldab elektrilist õhuvärskendit.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:16:31 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 68f375eb406c4b1481cfcf73b97d6c8b 130042 true true true false 18 343434 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:16:31 4 Topic 1 0 130042 2739 18           Megjegyzés: Ügyeljen rá, hogy a körkések csapjai pontosan illeszkedjenek a lyukakba.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:16:31 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 dd0030dd420b48a09eb50019413c80a5 130043 true true true false 18 343435 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:16:31 4 Topic 1 0 130043 2752 18           A borotva cserére vonatkozó emlékeztetőjének alapállapotba állításához tartsa nyomva a be-/kikapcsoló gombot 5 másodpercig. A narancsszínű jelzőfény kialszik.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:16:33 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 85cd44d2724946ad81a8196987a7ff57 130046 true true true false 18 343438 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:16:33 4 Topic 1 0 130046 102194 18           Ne használja a tápegységet olyan fali aljzatban vagy fali aljzat közelében, amelyhez elektromos légfrissítő van csatlakoztatva, mert az a tápegység javíthatatlan károsodását okozhatja.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:17:07 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 ad2246b6575a4f6d97da1db1bdbb81a1 130079 true true true false 20 343473 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:17:07 4 Topic 1 0 130079 2739 20           Ескертпе: Ұстараның қыратын басының томпиып тұрған бөлігі тесікшеге дәлме дәл түсуі тиіс.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:17:07 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 9e3001ea19c94e869e6b369836735b0b 130080 true true true false 20 343474 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:17:07 4 Topic 1 0 130080 2752 20           Ұстарадағы ауыстыру туралы ескертуді қайта орнату үшін қосу/өшіру түймесін 5 секунд басып тұрыңыз. Қызғылт сары шам сөнеді.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:17:39 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 a3afb130d411447ea88815c96b5c7d54 130115 true true true false 22 343509 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:17:39 4 Topic 1 0 130115 2739 22           Piezīme. Raugieties, lai skuvekļa galviņu izcilnīši precīzi ievietotos skūšanas bloka iedziļinājumos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:17:39 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 6b66ecd946d64a02a72b1e8b2cf02b34 130116 true true true false 22 343510 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:17:39 4 Topic 1 0 130116 2752 22           Lai atiestatītu skuvekļa nomaiņas atgādinājumu, nospiediet un turiet nospiestu ieslēgšanas/izslēgšanas pogu apm. 5 sekundes. Oranžais indikators izdziest.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:17:41 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 ad8021b4078040afae93e78f226f1b71 130119 true true true false 22 343513 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:17:41 4 Topic 1 0 130119 102194 22           Neizmantojiet barošanas bloku kontaktligzdās vai blakus kontaktligzdām, kurās pašlaik ir ievietots vai ir bijis ievietots elektriskais gaisa atsvaidzinātājs. Pretējā gadījumā var neatgriezeniski bojāt barošanas bloku.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:18:18 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 eaf427841db34120881edbc1c4d9cbc3 130152 true true true false 23 343549 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:18:18 4 Topic 1 0 130152 2739 23           Pastaba. Įsitikinkite, kad skutimo galvučių iškyšos yra tiksliai įstatytos į griovelius.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:18:19 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 a4ffe3de23b341258813eec215c0574b 130153 true true true false 23 343550 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:18:19 4 Topic 1 0 130153 2752 23           Norėdami iš naujo nustatyti barzdaskutės keitimo priminimą, paspauskite ir 5 sekundes palaikykite nuspaudę įjungimo ir išjungimo mygtuką. Oranžinė lemputė užgesta.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:18:22 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 1f3b9b40e25441e49cf62ff01140d22a 130156 true true true false 23 343553 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:18:22 4 Topic 1 0 130156 102194 23           Nejunkite maitinimo bloko į sieninius lizdus, kuriuose yra arba buvo elektrinis oro gaiviklis, ir netoli jų, kad išvengtumėte nepataisomo maitinimo bloko sugadinimo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:27:29 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 2a6cfc7e4de04619acbf57948f1231fc 130189 true true true false 26 344220 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:27:29 4 Topic 1 0 130189 2739 26           Uwaga: Należy upewnić się, czy wystające części głowic są dokładnie dopasowane do zagłębień.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:27:29 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 aaa46f09f0ec4ce2be2e83bf7de8223e 130190 true true true false 26 344221 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:27:29 4 Topic 1 0 130190 2752 26           Aby zresetować przypomnienie o wymianie, naciśnij i przytrzymaj wyłącznik przez ok. 5 sekund. Zgaśnie pomarańczowy wskaźnik ładowania.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:27:29 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 0754585603ba49d8bd0d723fafa5dce1 130193 true true true false 26 614540 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-09-26T12:48:51 11 Topic 1 0 130193 102194 26           W celu uniknięcia uszkodzenia zasilacza, nie zbliżaj ani nie podłączaj go do gniazdka sieciowego, do którego jest podłaczony odświeżacz powietrza lub elektrofumigator.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:19:33 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 5b1fb2c73c394e4c8e74487fa2b87622 130226 true true true false 29 343625 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:19:33 4 Topic 1 0 130226 2739 29           Notă: Aveţi grijă să potriviţi corect capetele de bărbierire în nişele corespunzătoare.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:19:34 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 069ad475e9134a77a7578eec08d7884f 130227 true true true false 29 343626 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:19:34 4 Topic 1 0 130227 2752 29           Apăsaţi şi menţineţi apăsat butonul de Pornire/Oprire timp de 5 secunde pentru a reseta memento-ul pentru înlocuire al aparatului de bărbierit. Lampa indicatoare portocalie se stinge.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:19:36 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 648b9a1edf4044978f31b70a51b325c6 130230 true true true false 29 343629 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:19:36 4 Topic 1 0 130230 102194 29           Nu utilizaţi unitatea de alimentare electrică în sau lângă prize de perete care sunt conectate la un aparat electric de împrospătare a aerului, pentru a preîntâmpina deteriorarea ireparabilă a unităţii de alimentare electrică.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:20:03 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 73838b7e8aba4d5ea60774f5af13cc98 130263 true true true false 30 343662 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:20:03 4 Topic 1 0 130263 2739 30           Примечание. Убедитесь, что выступы бритвенных головок точно совпадают с соответствующими пазами.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:20:04 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 c727eac9937346009594d552ef7bb546 130264 true true true false 30 343663 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:20:04 4 Topic 1 0 130264 2752 30           Нажмите и удерживайте кнопку включения/выключения в течение 5 секунд, чтобы сбросить параметры напоминания о замене. Оранжевый индикатор погаснет.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:20:38 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 1c91682ec3db458a9313eeed50ec7e84 130299 true true true false 33 343698 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:20:38 4 Topic 1 0 130299 2739 33           Napomena: proverite da li su istureni delovi glava za brijanje bezbedno smešteni u žlebove.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:20:38 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 a605e6f6d31b4c05af5b562cdc4ef867 130300 true true true false 33 343699 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:20:38 4 Topic 1 0 130300 2752 33           Da biste resetovali podsetnik za zamenu na aparatu za brijanje, pritisnite dugme za uključivanje/isključivanje i zadržite ga 5 sekundi. Narandžasti indikator se isključuje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:20:40 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 d9f5d8404a6740e4b9fbb5ca2ee7a875 130303 true true true false 33 343702 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:20:40 4 Topic 1 0 130303 102194 33           Nemojte da koristite jedinicu za napajanje u zidnim utičnicama koje sadrže električni osveživač vazduha niti blizu njih kako je ne biste nepopravljivo oštetili.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:21:10 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 010f35c905664e1e968d94e77e8f34f5 130336 true true true false 34 343736 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:21:10 4 Topic 1 0 130336 2739 34           Poznámka: Dbajte, aby výčnelky holiacich hláv zapadli presne do zodpovedajúcich otvorov.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:21:11 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 9426b26224134b62b26697cb709f29fe 130337 true true true false 34 343737 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:21:11 4 Topic 1 0 130337 2752 34           Ak chcete vynulovať pripomenutie výmeny na holiacom strojčeku, stlačte a 5 sekúnd podržte vypínač. Oranžové svetlo zhasne.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:21:13 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 52c8f222932d4042b94f5cc4b702f1f7 130340 true true true false 34 343740 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:21:13 4 Topic 1 0 130340 102194 34           Napájaciu jednotku nepoužívajte v sieťových zásuvkách, ku ktorým je pripojený elektrický osviežovač vzduchu, ani v ich blízkosti, aby ste predišli neopraviteľnému poškodeniu napájacej jednotky.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:21:41 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 e533d4ef17d44324b026e79102948b7b 130373 true true true false 39 343773 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:21:41 4 Topic 1 0 130373 2739 39           Примітка. Виступи на головках мають точно входити в пази.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:21:42 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 514ff84e5cbb4a33b426cf3e8188129b 130374 true true true false 39 343774 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:21:42 4 Topic 1 0 130374 2752 39           Щоб скинути нагадування про заміну, натисніть і утримуйте кнопку живлення протягом 5 секунд. Оранжевий індикатор згасне.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:21:43 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 fce3f54f3b17469bab7c73cfdc4e6496 130377 true true true false 39 343777 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:21:43 4 Topic 1 0 130377 102194 39           Щоб уникнути непоправного пошкодження блока живлення, не використовуйте його поряд із розетками, до яких підключено електричний освіжувач повітря.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:22:14 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 5bcb9c3108564831af53cc5659a5f170 130410 true true true false 45 343810 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:22:14 4 Topic 1 0 130410 2739 45           Opomba: Izbokline brivnih glav naj se natančno prilegajo vdolbinam v brivni enoti.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:22:15 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 1c8124e72d8f4874a59b93a93c76aa1e 130411 true true true false 45 343811 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:22:15 4 Topic 1 0 130411 2752 45           Če želite na brivniku ponastaviti opomnik za zamenjavo, za približno 5 sekund pridržite gumb za vklop/izklop. Oranžna lučka ugasne.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:22:19 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 6f4bcafabddb466d8a27b8ae5a132e1e 130414 true true true false 45 343814 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:22:19 4 Topic 1 0 130414 102194 45           Napajalnika ne priključujte v vtičnico oziroma ga ne uporabljajte v bližini vtičnice, v katero je priključen električni osvežilnik zraka, ker lahko povzročite nepopravljivo škodo na napajalniku.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:22:52 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 8dfa005671534de0bb8d6422add6668d 130447 true true true false 46 343865 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:22:52 4 Topic 1 0 130447 2739 46           Забелешка: осигурете се дека запците на главите за бричење точно се вклопуваат во жлебовите.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:22:52 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 b79dfca7911e4b26afbef4088dd09544 130448 true true true false 46 343867 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:22:52 4 Topic 1 0 130448 2752 46           Притиснете го и задржете го копчето за вклучување/исклучување 5 секунди за да го ресетирате потсетникот за замена на бричот. Портокаловото светло се исклучува.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:22:54 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 255eafbd2e104c6dabe7003a640f3e68 130451 true true true false 46 343873 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:22:54 4 Topic 1 0 130451 102194 46           Не користете ја единицата за напојување на или близу до ѕидни приклучоци што содржат електрични освежувачи за воздух за да спречите непоправлива штета на единицата за напојување.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:23:26 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 0a040f9facde4e098bd8af7fd8fb06d9 130484 true true true false 47 343937 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:23:26 4 Topic 1 0 130484 2739 47           Shënim: Sigurohuni që pjesët e dala të kokave të rrojës të puthiten saktësisht me kanalet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:23:27 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 15dfee1e0d204c2bbcb74b86980165d4 130485 true true true false 47 343939 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:23:27 4 Topic 1 0 130485 2752 47           Shtypni dhe mbani butonin e ndezjes/fikjes për 5 sekonda për të rivendosur kujtuesin e ndërrimit në makinën e rrojës. Drita portokalli fiket.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:23:29 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 2393f3ea1c8a4128874d33e359882228 130488 true true true false 47 343945 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:23:29 4 Topic 1 0 130488 102194 47           Për të parandaluar dëmet e pariparueshme të ushqyesit, mos e përdorni brenda ose pranë prizave që kanë aromatizues elektrikë.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:22:44 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 5f540b91eb7742698ff1ae56be64d811 130522 true true true false 2 343847 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:22:44 4 Topic 1 0 130522 2739 2           ملاحظة: تأكد من ملاءمة الأجزاء البارزة في رؤوس الحلاقة مع التجاويف بدقة.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:22:45 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 0cfc77c2559b48ce8daf00ebb98e84ad 130523 true true true false 2 343848 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:22:45 4 Topic 1 0 130523 2752 2           اضغط مع الاستمرار على زر التشغيل/إيقاف التشغيل لمدة 5 ثوان لإعادة تعيين تذكير الاستبدال على ماكينة الحلاقة الكهربائية. ينطفئ الضوء البرتقالي.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-03T12:17:29 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 3961a9bba1d34ea7a84f0c7206052df0 130557 true true true false 3 857342 Localizer Philips 2017-08-03T12:17:29 4 Topic 1 0 130557 2739 3           Catatan: Pastikan tonjolan kepala alat cukur masuk dengan pas ke dalam ceruk pada pemegang kepala alat cukur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:23:18 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 d1ab70f534db45a39226d3facc9a3513 130558 true true true false 3 343921 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:23:18 4 Topic 1 0 130558 2752 3           Tekan dan tahan tombol on/off selama 5 detik untuk mengatur ulang pengingat penggantian pada pencukur. Lampu oranye akan padam.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:23:52 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 ba35c659d36a4279bfe72a094a80a252 130593 true true true false 11 343993 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:23:52 4 Topic 1 0 130593 2739 11           توجه: دقت کنید برآمدگی های تیغه اصلاح دقیقاً در فرورفتگی ها قرار بگیرند.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:23:53 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 9709ad349e08476f85b4d9e104b10e6e 130594 true true true false 11 343994 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:23:53 4 Topic 1 0 130594 2752 11           دکمه روشن/خاموش را به مدت 5 ثانیه فشار دهید و نگهدارید تا یادآوری تعویض تیغه دوباره تنظیم شود. چراغ نارنجی خاموش می شود.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:24:27 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 e325750172724455975e02cf7da994be 130630 true true true false 17 344031 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:24:27 4 Topic 1 0 130630 2739 17           הערה: ודא שהבליטות שבראשי הגילוח משתלבות בדיוק בשקעים המתאימים.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:24:27 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 4b663a8caa4b4609857bdd3ecff882ec 130631 true true true false 17 344032 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:24:27 4 Topic 1 0 130631 2752 17           לחץ על לחצן ההפעלה/כיבוי במשך 5 שניות כדי לאפס את תזכורת ההחלפה של מכונת הגילוח. הנורית הכתומה כבה.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:25:10 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 46e00272dad540faa73dbceaf5c07a56 130677 true true true false 21 344078 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:25:10 4 Topic 1 0 130677 2739 21           참고: 쉐이빙 헤드의 돌출된 부분이 오목한 곳에 꼭 맞게 끼워져 있는지 확인하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:25:11 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 20e0bbce7d48407fa44d52a7c06ba7b1 130678 true true true false 21 344079 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:25:11 4 Topic 1 0 130678 2752 21           전원 버튼을 5초간 누르고 있으면 면도기의 교체 알림이 재설정되고 주황색 불이 꺼집니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:25:44 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 93d25f55389c48bebac55eb3e7d1e382 130712 true true true false 24 344113 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:25:44 4 Topic 1 0 130712 2739 24           Catatan: Pastikan bahawa bahagian unjuran kepala pencukur muat dengan tepat di dalam ruang ceruknya.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:25:45 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 3d339783e1124c8b9d234e80f1293117 130713 true true true false 24 344114 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:25:45 4 Topic 1 0 130713 2752 24           Tekan dan pegang butang hidup/mati selama 5 saat untuk menetapkan semula peringatan penggantian pada pencukur. Lampu jingga padam.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-05-30T10:57:06 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 1f8c8248d3704204b67b39181a9b85ad 130747 true true true false 31 805658 Localizer Philips 2017-05-30T10:57:06 4 Topic 1 0 130747 2739 31           注意： 确保剃须刀头的凸缘正好装入剃须刀头支架的凹槽。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:26:21 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 29aaf667ef2c45e6b992c6844ec27e2a 130748 true true true false 31 344149 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:26:21 4 Topic 1 0 130748 2752 31           按住开/关按钮 5 秒钟可重置剃须刀更换提醒。 橙色指示灯会熄灭。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:26:53 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 d7ae5a5d36d940a49f389de4d4cc2f2c 130782 true true true false 32 344184 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:26:53 4 Topic 1 0 130782 2739 32           注意： 確定電鬍刀刀頭的凸出部分準確地安裝於凹處。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:26:54 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 bc3c038b140a4cd68e671f774fd00e1a 130783 true true true false 32 344185 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:26:54 4 Topic 1 0 130783 2752 32           請按住開關按鈕 5 秒，以重設更換提醒。 橘色指示燈就會熄滅。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:27:36 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 114a894e61404540b33f1511bbcebbc8 130818 true true true false 37 344253 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:27:36 4 Topic 1 0 130818 2739 37           หมายเหตุ: ตรวจสอบส่วนที่ยื่นออกมาของหัวโกนว่าประกอบเข้ากับส่วนยึดพอดีหรือไม่   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:27:37 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 99f126d2119843ce9a3079dfbaaa25a2 130819 true true true false 37 344256 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:27:37 4 Topic 1 0 130819 2752 37           กดปุ่ม เปิด/ปิด ค้างไว้ประมาณ 5 วินาทีเพื่อรีเซ็ตการแจ้งเตือนการเปลี่ยนหัวโกนบนเครื่องโกนหนวด ไฟสีส้มจะดับลง   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:28:14 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 e998df5ff4dc47be927f0848b8e3085b 130854 true true true false 40 344330 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:28:14 4 Topic 1 0 130854 2739 40           Lưu ý: Phải đảm bảo là các đầu cạo vừa sát vào khung trống.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:28:14 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 c2ce59ebfc1e42a08c47d960a9f15c5c 130855 true true true false 40 344331 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:28:14 4 Topic 1 0 130855 2752 40           Nhấn và giữ nút on/off (bật/tắt) trong khoảng 5 giây để thiết lập lại nhắc nhở thay thế trên máy cạo râu. Đèn màu cam tắt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:44:19 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 722ccb3cea3d473ea2453e3c58a0032c 130892 true true true false 7 1028023 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:44:19 4 Topic 1 0 130892 2739 7           Bemærk: Sørg for, at skærhovedernes tapper passer præcist ind i fordybningerne på skærholderen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:27:54 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 3aa4ac2c49424b698d5fc49f4a38f82f 130893 true true true false 7 344288 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:27:54 4 Topic 1 0 130893 2752 7           Tryk på on/off-knappen, og hold den inde i 5 sekunder for at nulstille udskiftningspåmindelsen på shaveren. Den orange indikator slukker.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:07:26 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 b5dea8bff9354c8182769597cac679a7 130928 true true true false 8 1028305 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:07:26 4 Topic 1 0 130928 2739 8           Opmerking: Zorg dat de uitsteeksels van de scheerhoofden precies in de uitsparingen in de scheerhoofdhouder passen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:28:27 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 02b98e0bd63b4bfb89342c098cfb507e 130929 true true true false 8 344359 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:28:27 4 Topic 1 0 130929 2752 8           Houd de aan-uitknop 5 seconden ingedrukt om de vervangingsherinnering op het scheerapparaat te resetten. Het oranje lampje gaat uit.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:47:57 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 36acc1ff5e2b44ca839f10effaa1f0c7 130964 true true true false 12 1028135 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:47:57 4 Topic 1 0 130964 2739 12           Huomautus: Varmista, että ajopäiden ulokkeet asettuvat kunnolla ajopään pidikkeen syvennyksiin.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:28:58 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 19bc0cab791d457d8cc402eaadc970ee 130965 true true true false 12 344404 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:28:58 4 Topic 1 0 130965 2752 12           Nollaa parranajokoneen ajopäiden vaihtomuistutus painamalla virtapainiketta 5 sekunnin ajan. Oranssi merkkivalo sammuu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:48:33 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 9ed8e9b7dc2f432cb25a254c819695aa 131000 true true true false 13 1028163 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:48:33 4 Topic 1 0 131000 2739 13           Remarque : Veillez à ce que les têtes de rasage s'encastrent parfaitement dans les encoches de leur support.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:29:28 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 8ec138b28d5d405da9b19d136d0778ee 131001 true true true false 13 344441 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:29:28 4 Topic 1 0 131001 2752 13           Maintenez le bouton marche/arrêt enfoncé pendant 5 secondes pour réinitialiser le rappel de remplacement du rasoir. Le voyant de orange s'éteint.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:45:04 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 3c300570869b41488928c2f5dff2b1c1 131036 true true true false 15 1028052 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:45:04 4 Topic 1 0 131036 2739 15           Hinweis: Achten Sie darauf, dass die Vorsprünge an den Scherköpfen genau in die Aussparungen des Scherkopfhalters passen.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:29:58 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 43d7889e3c43485fb431ee0afed87171 131037 true true true false 15 344478 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:29:58 4 Topic 1 0 131037 2752 15           Halten Sie den Ein-/Ausschalter ungefähr 5 Sekunden lang gedrückt, um die Erinnerungsfunktion am Rasierer zurückzusetzen. Das orangefarbene Licht erlischt.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:45:36 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 a0d34b05a9324844a46cbaa1020acdfa 131072 true true true false 16 1028079 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:45:36 4 Topic 1 0 131072 2739 16           Σημείωση: Βεβαιωθείτε ότι τα άκρα των ξυριστικών κεφαλών εφαρμόζουν ακριβώς στις εγκοπές της υποδοχής των ξυριστικών κεφαλών.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:30:29 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 4cc65ab69d1e49cf819daa3af8542c6d 131073 true true true false 16 344515 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:30:29 4 Topic 1 0 131073 2752 16           Για να επαναφέρετε την υπενθύμιση αντικατάστασης στην ξυριστική μηχανή, πατήστε παρατεταμένα το κουμπί ενεργοποίησης/απενεργοποίησης για 5 δευτερόλεπτα. Η πορτοκαλί λυχνία σβήνει.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:08:04 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 a33bb990d1df4a3bbb50ebccd829363c 131108 true true true false 19 1028335 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:08:04 4 Topic 1 0 131108 2739 19           Nota: Assicuratevi che le parti sporgenti delle testine di rasatura si inseriscano perfettamente nelle rientranze del portatestina di rasatura.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:30:59 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 e2076c90152243219d323ef590d6a755 131109 true true true false 19 344552 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:30:59 4 Topic 1 0 131109 2752 19           Per ripristinare il promemoria di sostituzione sul rasoio, tenete premuto il pulsante on/off per 5 secondi. La spia arancione si spegne.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:06:48 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 79be186f6f224f1dab4e5e1c5aca7431 131144 true true true false 25 1028277 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:06:48 4 Topic 1 0 131144 2739 25           Merk: Pass på at forhøyningene på begge sidene av skjærehodene passer nøyaktig i sporene på skjærehodeholderen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:31:29 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 70d7f3044c8c47828d6f713042925e3a 131145 true true true false 25 344589 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:31:29 4 Topic 1 0 131145 2752 25           Trykk på og hold inne av/på-knappen i ca. 5 sekunder for å tilbakestille påminnelsen om å bytte på barbermaskinen. Den oransje lampen slukkes.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:05:04 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 895fe3184c874f9cb6e8c1e1b1d25ec5 131180 true true true false 27 1028248 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:05:04 4 Topic 1 0 131180 2739 27           Nota: certifique-se de que as saliências nas cabeças de corte encaixam com exatidão nas reentrâncias do suporte da cabeça de corte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:32:14 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 4c139fca0a704c19a448441accced829 131181 true true true false 27 344626 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:32:14 4 Topic 1 0 131181 2752 27           Mantenha o botão ligar/desligar premido durante 5 segundos para repor o lembrete de substituição na máquina de barbear. A luz cor de laranja apaga-se.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:47:23 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 2a32971025dd4fb8bc4a0835d993c1fd 131216 true true true false 35 1028107 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:47:23 4 Topic 1 0 131216 2739 35           Nota: Asegúrese de que los salientes de los cabezales de afeitado encajan exactamente en las ranuras del soporte del cabezal de afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:32:52 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 eedc882471a049929f42975b0dc656e1 131217 true true true false 35 344663 Localizer Philips 2016-02-24T17:32:52 4 Topic 1 0 131217 2752 35           Para restablecer el recordatorio de sustitución, mantenga pulsado el botón de encendido/apagado durante cinco segundos aproximadamente. El piloto naranja se apagará.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:03:57 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 9822576fb93447f7bbd503665ab1cb80 131252 true true true false 38 1028192 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:03:57 4 Topic 1 0 131252 2739 38           Not: Tıraş başlıklarının çıkıntılarının tıraş başlığı tutucunun girintilerine tam olarak oturduğundan emin olun.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T11:04:38 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 618427fed9384d46967731351a09c565 131253 true true true false 38 348859 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T11:04:38 4 Topic 1 0 131253 2752 38           Tıraş makinesindeki değiştirme uyarısını sıfırlamak için açma/kapama düğmesini 5 saniye boyunca basılı tutun. Turuncu ışık söner.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:04:32 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 3d46140d3efb497a9ab5a0df354ca541 131288 true true true false 36 1028220 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:04:32 4 Topic 1 0 131288 2739 36           Obs! Se till att upphöjningarna på rakhuvudena passar exakt i fördjupningarna på rakhuvudshållaren.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T11:05:27 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 ce254abcdeb04c408e15fa44fcab701f 131289 true true true false 36 348895 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T11:05:27 4 Topic 1 0 131289 2752 36           Återställ bytespåminnelsen genom att hålla på/av-knappen intryckt i 5 sekunder. Den orange lampan släcks.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T09:08:38 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 6e37b3b3d8114cf2aad9b2d3ecefaec4 131481 true true true false 21 348626 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T09:08:38 4 Topic 1 0 131481 69448 21   청소 및 유지관리   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T09:09:07 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 b579e311706a4263b4a5163bbc1ec334 131504 true true true false 24 348649 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T09:09:07 4 Topic 1 0 131504 69448 24   Pembersihan dan penyenggaraan   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Janette Weishaupt 2019-04-09T11:39:20 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 21d8b67e592c4b2ea12f632719abb475 131527 true true true false 31 1320941 Janette Weishaupt 2019-04-09T11:39:20 14 Topic 1 0 131527 69448 31   清洁和保养   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T09:13:32 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 237b087069d5494792bacb9d28b48755 131550 true true true false 32 348695 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T09:13:32 4 Topic 1 0 131550 69448 32   清潔與維護   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T09:14:06 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 7193b8d92cf743c4a24cc9041ba6a51c 131573 true true true false 37 348718 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T09:14:06 4 Topic 1 0 131573 69448 37   การทำความสะอาดและบำรุงรักษา   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T09:14:31 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 a8a96fd68700454aaf67cd5a9f5628b6 131596 true true true false 40 348741 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T09:14:31 4 Topic 1 0 131596 69448 40   Vệ sinh và bảo dưỡng   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T09:14:54 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 346d0975e2e641ffa57931f23af90719 131619 true true true false 2 2063488 Peter de Wit 2021-05-27T11:24:35 14 Topic 1 0 131619 69448 2   التنظيف والصيانة   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T09:15:17 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 8af38bc2cb8b4523874329bf524a622f 131642 true true true false 11 348787 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T09:15:17 4 Topic 1 0 131642 69448 11   تمیز کردن و سرویس کردن دستگاه   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T09:15:41 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 b4738b307fb74af6bc5341c239f84b84 131665 true true true false 3 348810 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T09:15:41 4 Topic 1 0 131665 69448 3   Pembersihan dan perawatan   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T11:24:57 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 9cf6851fccd047bcb6a71dede6e7832f 131734 true true true false 31 348946 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T11:24:57 4 Topic 1 0 131734 1363 31           首次使用剃须刀之前，或当显示屏指示电池电量几乎耗尽时，请先为剃须刀充电。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T11:24:57 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 15c8404177fb4ed0bc5c5e4b4e497656 131735 true true true false 31 348947 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T11:24:57 4 Topic 1 0 131735 1463 31           在 水龙头下冲洗一下剃须刀头部件，确保剃须刀头部件可以在您的 皮肤上顺畅滑动。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T11:24:58 E_Dry your face 40 79cf23398d4a4354802861b2f4b61728 131736 true true true false 31 348948 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T11:24:58 4 Topic 1 0 131736 1464 31           擦干面部。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T11:25:01 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 d3815e78e52c4676a8aa1c1d0a9bb7ab 131740 true true true false 31 348952 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T11:25:01 4 Topic 1 0 131740 1509 31           卡入式剃须刀头部件   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-25T12:21:16 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 c2f585b761af478a9184b8f1ddb3c048 131742 true true true false 31 1124455 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-25T12:21:16 14 Topic 1 0 131742 1512 31           旅行锁指示灯   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T11:25:04 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 f134eb8f1dc24353a0db90feab825fd2 131745 true true true false 31 348957 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T11:25:04 4 Topic 1 0 131745 1590 31           用温 水冲洗剃须刀头部件。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T11:25:05 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 77d0562329b543088e0bc9588a9aae4f 131746 true true true false 31 348958 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T11:25:05 4 Topic 1 0 131746 1591 31           将剃须刀头支架从剃须刀头 部件的底部抽离。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T11:25:06 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 665291bc9eea4ba996927dbb240aaab1 131747 true true true false 31 348959 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T11:25:06 4 Topic 1 0 131747 1593 31           将剃须刀头支架安装到剃须刀头部件的底部（可听到“咔哒”一声 ）。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-01-02T07:49:36 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 507eab2ee684400183707ddbd029d3f1 131748 true true true false 31 1269450 Abby Kooistra 2019-01-02T07:49:36 14 Topic 1 0 131748 1655 31           按住开/关按钮 3 秒钟以进入旅行锁 模式。    35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T11:25:09 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 0a169f1cb2e442fab270e3c994330438 131751 true true true false 31 348963 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T11:25:09 4 Topic 1 0 131751 1689 31           用温 水冲洗剃须刀头支架。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T11:25:12 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 06106faa7fe44f2bafb036a97fda81e6 131756 true true true false 31 348968 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T11:25:12 4 Topic 1 0 131756 25940 31           要重置更换提醒，请按住开/关按钮约 7  秒钟。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-11-10T09:35:22 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 ebbd71070f0e471b8d3a04af64dd2377 131759 true true true false 31 645844 Localizer Philips 2016-11-10T09:35:22 4 Topic 1 0 131759 28273 31           注意： 当您重新插入剃须刀头并重新安装固定环时，请将剃须刀头支架握在手中。 切勿将剃须刀头支架放在平面上，否则可能会损坏剃须刀头。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T11:25:16 Shaving 63 22bb26d5fdd042dfb0a2cc01af1f35e7 131762 true true true false 31 348974 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T11:25:16 4 Topic 1 0 131762 1702 31   剃须   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T11:25:16 The display (heading only) 300 ff7fb9402c834194a561d5af69214dba 131763 true true true false 31 348975 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T11:25:16 4 Topic 1 0 131763 28238 31   显示屏   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T11:25:17 Charging 300 1529df0c869847aab5022d9c4377f8ba 131765 true true true false 31 348977 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T11:25:17 4 Topic 1 0 131765 25907 31   充电   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-03T07:31:45 Removing the rechargeable shaver battery S7000 S5000 300 37eaf29e50d145da8187262a073688ce 131798 true true true false 31 1453443 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-03T07:31:45 14 Topic 1 0 131798 119947 31   卸下剃须刀的充电电池   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     当您使用工具打开本产品时，请采取必要的安全保护措施。     卸下剃须刀背面的螺钉。  拆除后面板。   取出电源部件。   将安全钩向外掰，取下电源部件的透明保护盖。   拉出电池舱，用一把钢丝钳或剪刀将电线剪断。   用钢丝钳或螺丝刀将电池挡片向外掰。 卸下充电电池。   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-14T07:06:40 Troubleshoot Shaver S7000 S5000 (wet) 300 5046aeb68803492f83f73eed30e09384 131799 true true true false 31 1115798 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-14T07:06:40 14 Topic 1 0 131799 119948 31   剃须刀   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      问题  可能的原因  解决方法                                                       对剃须刀头进行常规式或 彻底清洁。         要重置更换提醒，请按住开/关按钮 7 秒以上。                        35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T11:25:31 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 5c20816d5df840d7b95e20231e14bc67 131800 true true true false 31 349011 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T11:25:31 4 Topic 1 0 131800 120219 31           弃置本产品时，请不要将其与一般生活垃圾放在一起，应将其交给政府指定的回收中心。 这样做将有利于环保。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2016-02-23T09:28:41 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 67d1065647d547abafd8b7d1e077e739 131852 true true true false 0 750732 Mariska van Ree 2017-03-21T16:46:32 6 Topic 1 0 131852 -1 1           The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-01T12:58:54 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 b4d64d2b9432489f91ba654654ad76ac 132319 true true true false 14 349634 Localizer Philips 2016-03-01T12:58:54 4 Topic 1 0 132319 2742 14           Si l'unité de rasage se ferme mal, assurez-vous que vous avez bien inséré les têtes du rasoir et que le système de fixation est verrouillé.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-01T12:58:55 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 8bfe6c242acc49a3bd4f1b403232f7bd 132320 true true true false 14 349635 Localizer Philips 2016-03-01T12:58:55 4 Topic 1 0 132320 2748 14           Remplacez immédiatement les têtes de rasage endommagées.    35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-01T12:58:56 E_Press and hold the on/off button for 5 seconds to reset the replacement reminder on the shaver. The orange light goes out 1141 72e2d49cc8e545c483df9e1db4b00330 132321 true true true false 14 349636 Localizer Philips 2016-03-01T12:58:56 4 Topic 1 0 132321 2752 14           Maintenez le bouton marche/arrêt enfoncé pendant 5 secondes pour réinitialiser le rappel de remplacement. Le voyant orange s'éteint.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-01T12:59:08 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 4b3bb6c4625c44d780d4785ac404e96a 132333 true true true false 14 349648 Localizer Philips 2016-03-01T12:59:08 4 Topic 1 0 132333 102194 14           Ne branchez pas le bloc d’alimentation sur une prise de courant ou près d’une prise de courant qui contient un désodorisant électrique afin d’éviter des dommages irréparables au bloc d’alimentation.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-01T12:59:20 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 ad075727cfd14ad6b6d19d920c716d8d 132341 true true true false 14 349656 Localizer Philips 2016-03-01T12:59:20 4 Topic 1 0 132341 120161 14               35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-01T12:59:26 Replacement 594 0bdddc29dd75404c9c81686e8d1ddacd 132355 true true true false 14 349670 Localizer Philips 2016-03-01T12:59:26 4 Topic 1 0 132355 117704 14   Remplacement   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false        Remplacez toujours les têtes de rasoir par des têtes de marque  Philips.  Rappel de remplacement Le symbole de l'unité de rasage s'allume pour indiquer que les têtes de rasage doivent être remplacées.    La lumière orange du symbole de l'unité de rasage s'allume. Éteignez l’appareil et débranchez-le de la prise murale.     Retirez la grille de rasage de l'appareil.   Tournez le verrou dans le sens antihoraire et retirez le système de fixation. Retirez les têtes de rasoir de l'unité de rasage et jetez-les.   Insérez les nouvelles têtes de rasoir dans l'unité de rasage.      Remettez le système de fixation dans l'unité de rasage et tournez le verrou dans le sens horaire.   Insérez la languette de l'unité de rasage dans la fente située sur la partie supérieure de l'appareil. Fermez ensuite l'unité de rasage. Remarque :         35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-01T12:59:28 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 7da8bcc2b7f542dd92d4f96a9c3bc250 132357 true true true false 14 349672 Localizer Philips 2016-03-01T12:59:28 4 Topic 1 0 132357 120180 14           Cet appareil peut être utilisé par des enfants âgés de 8 ans ou plus, des personnes dont les capacités physiques, sensorielles ou intellectuelles sont réduites ou des personnes manquant d'expérience et de connaissances, à condition que ces enfants ou personnes soient sous surveillance ou qu'ils aient reçu des instructions quant à l'utilisation sécurisée de l'appareil et qu'ils aient pris connaissance des dangers encourus. Les enfants ne doivent pas jouer avec l'appareil. Le nettoyage et l'entretien ne doivent pas être effectués par des enfants sans surveillance.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-01T12:59:30 Charging 594 c1710fde068240de87320e0684e5289a 132360 true true true false 14 349675 Localizer Philips 2016-03-01T12:59:30 4 Topic 1 0 132360 120199 14   Charge   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Une charge complète dure environ 1 heure (modèle S3510) ou 8 heures (modèles S3120 et S3110). Lorsque vous rechargez l'appareil pour la première fois ou après une longue période d'inutilisation, laissez-le se recharger jusqu'à ce que le témoin de charge soit allumé en continu. Un appareil complètement chargé offre jusqu'à 50 minutes (modèle S3510) ou 45 minutes (modèles S3120 et S3110) d'autonomie. L'autonomie de rasage peut être inférieure à 50 ou 45minutes selon vos habitudes de rasage et de nettoyage du rasoir ou selon votre type de barbe.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-01T12:59:31 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 c58d3127e8e44ee9b3650e6917ae954e 132364 true true true false 14 349679 Localizer Philips 2016-03-01T12:59:31 4 Topic 1 0 132364 131852 14   E_Le bloc d’alimentation contient un transformateur. Pour éviter tout risque d’accident, ne coupez pas la fiche du bloc d’alimentation pour la remplacer par une autre.   Le bloc d’alimentation contient un transformateur. Pour éviter tout risque d’accident, ne coupez pas la fiche du bloc d’alimentation pour la remplacer par une autre.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:56:55 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 f29e4f19b32d48538f091362a8eb7858 132370 true true true false 31 381076 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:56:55 4 Topic 1 0 132370 274 31           注意，电池带非常锋利。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T12:09:25 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 2f157edc285640198f5cf4b611e8f698 132377 true true true false 31 349050 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T12:09:25 4 Topic 1 0 132377 83445 31               35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T12:09:39 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 8540b67d87a54bf6aff984f146402ee5 132401 true true true false 31 349074 Localizer Philips 2016-02-29T12:09:39 4 Topic 1 0 132401 131852 31   E_电源部件中包含一个变压器。 请勿自行更换电源部件的插头，否则将导致严重后果。   电源部件中包含一个变压器。 请勿自行更换电源部件的插头，否则将导致严重后果。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T12:09:56 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 66522bbf4bee493e9a59697d0b142f61 132596 true true true false 4 408364 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T12:09:56 4 Topic 1 0 132596 69448 4   Почистване и поддръжка   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T12:07:51 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 e684c8b307364756a94620eaebf2b2a5 132619 true true true false 5 408318 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T12:07:51 4 Topic 1 0 132619 69448 5   Čišćenje i održavanje   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T12:10:24 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 a76ea1562c774c2cacc7b315dd3b9d95 132642 true true true false 6 408387 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T12:10:24 4 Topic 1 0 132642 69448 6   Čištění a údržba   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T12:08:19 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 b9dce7203fea464ba8cee133cec327e8 132665 true true true false 10 408341 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T12:08:19 4 Topic 1 0 132665 69448 10   Puhastamine ja hooldus   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T12:10:52 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 08298333484f42649749bb72fba8a027 132688 true true true false 16 408410 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T12:10:52 4 Topic 1 0 132688 69448 16   Καθαρισμός και συντήρηση   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T12:07:26 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 5f79ec59c3974bc79af93b5aca2d9ed7 132711 true true true false 18 408295 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T12:07:26 4 Topic 1 0 132711 69448 18   Tisztítás és karbantartás   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T12:04:04 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 81457cfcf91c40ed97391a908646f8f9 132734 true true true false 20 408272 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T12:04:04 4 Topic 1 0 132734 69448 20   Тазалау және техникалық қызмет көрсету   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T12:03:13 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 fb0940b68b084934b4183721d51e5478 132757 true true true false 22 408226 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T12:03:13 4 Topic 1 0 132757 69448 22   Tīrīšana un kopšana   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T12:03:38 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 b2f39009d52c440f9a4175e3a9d85d67 132780 true true true false 23 408249 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T12:03:38 4 Topic 1 0 132780 69448 23   Valymas ir priežiūra   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T12:02:48 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 0be6ef384f464eec989123c66cbf9eb2 132804 true true true false 26 408203 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T12:02:48 4 Topic 1 0 132804 69448 26   Czyszczenie i konserwacja   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T11:59:28 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 962c7b42f010478596c51979e3c2d8da 132827 true true true false 29 408180 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T11:59:28 4 Topic 1 0 132827 69448 29   Curăţare şi întreţinere   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T11:59:02 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 48f9926803fa44ef8f1146eca07f4a54 132850 true true true false 30 408157 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T11:59:02 4 Topic 1 0 132850 69448 30   Очистка и уход   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T11:55:21 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 ede81ae775464a55bcc99391bc8cfb50 132873 true true true false 33 408042 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T11:55:21 4 Topic 1 0 132873 69448 33   Čišćenje i održavanje   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T11:58:37 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 b5bc3f5b63bf4fb28e662e6a5b5f13cb 132896 true true true false 34 408134 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T11:58:37 4 Topic 1 0 132896 69448 34   Čistenie a údržba   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T11:55:55 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 39c8a57fe0de49019dbe70eb4e440b96 132919 true true true false 38 408065 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T11:55:55 4 Topic 1 0 132919 69448 38   Temizlik ve bakım   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T11:56:22 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 b8a20812ea1743199db8b768843fe9d7 132942 true true true false 39 408088 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T11:56:22 4 Topic 1 0 132942 69448 39   Чищення та догляд   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T11:58:12 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 143efaee155a4e0593e5dfd398e8456e 132965 true true true false 45 408111 Localizer Philips 2016-04-03T11:58:12 4 Topic 1 0 132965 69448 45   Čiščenje in vzdrževanje   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:44:54 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 44551a437a1c4bd6a27088d0ac798125 133968 true true true false 13 386886 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:44:54 4 Topic 1 0 133968 117078 13           Il est possible que vos premières séances de rasage n'apportent pas les résultats escomptés et que votre peau soit même légèrement irritée. Ce phénomène est normal. Votre peau et votre barbe ont besoin de temps pour s'adapter au nouveau système de rasage. Pour habituer votre peau à ce nouvel appareil, nous vous conseillons de vous raser régulièrement (au moins 3 fois par semaine) et exclusivement avec ce rasoir pendant 3 semaines.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:00 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 1050bff7af5c4591a7bb657aafd8f5b7 133981 true true true false 13 386899 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:00 4 Topic 1 0 133981 119226 13           L'appareil ne fonctionne pas lorsque j'appuie sur le bouton marche/arrêt.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:01 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 2c561f6712b841e5b857b7e94e1009a2 133983 true true true false 13 386901 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:01 4 Topic 1 0 133983 119237 13           Débranchez l'appareil et appuyez sur le bouton marche/arrêt pour allumer l'appareil.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:02 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 0279bd4be7524adca8cb17238f318b7b 133985 true true true false 13 386902 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:02 4 Topic 1 0 133985 119260 13           La batterie rechargeable est vide.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:02 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 eb44a106a52d478dbd891e37cdee4917 133986 true true true false 13 386903 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:02 4 Topic 1 0 133986 119261 13           Le verrouillage est activé.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:03 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 3ffbbcc7c78242c5b88e8cc014ae074a 133987 true true true false 13 386904 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:03 4 Topic 1 0 133987 119262 13           Appuyez sur le bouton marche/arrêt pendant 3 secondes pour désactiver le verrouillage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:03 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 508c37625b1a4507b2a7d1aedc278a52 133988 true true true false 13 386905 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:03 4 Topic 1 0 133988 119263 13           La tête de rasoir est sale ou endommagée de sorte que le moteur ne peut pas fonctionner.    35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:44:32 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 d7fd40c9f5c1481896481a9c37189e62 133990 true true true false 13 2080677 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:44:32 14 Topic 1 0 133990 119265 13           L’appareil ne rase pas aussi bien que d’habitude.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:05 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 7ed73b6b388444d8ae9ec284f0da1102 133991 true true true false 13 386908 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:05 4 Topic 1 0 133991 119266 13           Les têtes de rasoir sont endommagées ou usées.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:05 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 abfef1af95144d3998215a5419cba926 133992 true true true false 13 386909 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:05 4 Topic 1 0 133992 119267 13           Des cheveux ou de la saleté obstruent les têtes de rasage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:10 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 2082b14ad2fd4316955010c542308190 134005 true true true false 13 386922 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:10 4 Topic 1 0 134005 119280 13           De l'eau s'échappe du bas de l'appareil.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:10 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 cf51151a7f8a4f2e9afd4a1fe2ef8038 134006 true true true false 13 386923 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:10 4 Topic 1 0 134006 119281 13           Pendant le nettoyage, de l'eau peut s'accumuler entre la partie interne et la coque externe de l'appareil.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:11 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 7f6d6054e2d24c4da6cb8390da16e478 134007 true true true false 13 386924 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:11 4 Topic 1 0 134007 119283 13           Ce phénomène est normal et ne présente pas de danger, car toutes les pièces électroniques à l'intérieur de l'appareil sont protégées.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:19 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 b23092686dea4afe88ab0f47f8ad514f 134028 true true true false 13 386945 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:19 4 Topic 1 0 134028 123711 13           Tenez le support de la tête de rasoir dans la main lorsque vous réinsérez les têtes de rasoir et replacez les  anneaux de fixation. Ne placez pas le support de la tête de rasage sur une surface lors de cette opération, car vous risqueriez de l'endommager.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:20 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 3c79eac61d5446148c1d8d18c9aa6a0a 134029 true true true false 13 386946 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:20 4 Topic 1 0 134029 123712 13           Chaque anneau de fixation est pourvu de deux encoches qui s'encastrent dans celles du support de la tête de rasoir. Faites tourner l'anneau dans le sens des aiguilles d'une montre jusqu'à ce que vous entendiez un clic indiquant que l'anneau est  fixé.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:22 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 6bc3bf7647aa4f9c9308d0f472c7b10c 134034 true true true false 13 386951 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:22 4 Topic 1 0 134034 131852 13   Le bloc d’alimentation contient un transformateur. N’essayez pas de remplacer le bloc d’alimentation par une autre fiche afin d’éviter tout accident.   Le bloc d’alimentation contient un transformateur. N’essayez pas de remplacer le bloc d’alimentation par une autre fiche afin d’éviter tout accident.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:27 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 11a6568e03bd419baefc200ef6d27efb 134046 true true true false 13 386963 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:27 4 Topic 1 0 134046 120219 13           Lorsqu'il ne fonctionnera plus, ne jetez pas l'appareil avec les ordures ménagères. Déposez-le dans un endroit prévu à cet effet, où il pourra être recyclé. Vous contribuerez ainsi à la protection de l'environnement.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-12-06T15:43:34 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 22eca01fd46840ba9af23f42ff9036a4 134047 true true true false 13 984433 Localizer Philips 2017-12-06T15:43:34 4 Topic 1 0 134047 120220 13           Ce produit contient une batterie rechargeable intégrée qui ne doit pas être mise au rebut avec les déchets ménagers. Veuillez déposer votre produit dans un point de collecte agréé ou un centre de service après-vente Philips pour faire retirer la batterie rechargeable par un professionnel.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:32 P_Battery charge indicator 300 7124c945184640ed869041e562565cfc 134054 true true true false 13 386973 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:32 4 Topic 1 0 134054 25888 13           Témoin de charge de la batterie   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:33 P_Supply unit 1148 9c23870e233f41bea076592247653d2b 134056 true true true false 13 386976 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:45:33 4 Topic 1 0 134056 119159 13           Bloc d’alimentation   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:50:00 E_Introduction shavers 1139 6b292779b025420f9c60f3ea3d9c0012 134103 true true true false 15 387025 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:50:00 4 Topic 1 0 134103 239 15           Lesen Sie diese Bedienungsanleitung sorgfältig durch, da sie nützliche Informationen zu den Funktionen dieses Rasierers sowie Tipps für eine einfache und angenehme Rasur enthält.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-28T13:00:24 E_Replace shaving heads every two years 1142 d6c049129a474ad180dd575bb6a54131 134104 true true true false 15 1084368 Localizer Philips 2018-03-28T13:00:24 4 Topic 1 0 134104 258 15           Für eine optimale Rasierleistung empfehlen wir, die Scherköpfe alle zwei  Jahre auszuwechseln. Ersetzen Sie beschädigte Scherköpfe sofort. Tauschen Sie die Scherköpfe immer gegen Original- Scherköpfe von Philips aus.    35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:50:06 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 a8cfb9592a7e4ae7a9239bd92ede3a9c 134106 true true true false 15 387028 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:50:06 4 Topic 1 0 134106 274 15           Vorsicht: Die Schienen am Akku sind scharf!   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:50:10 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 57c178ad55424182bc0324bbd789fe41 134108 true true true false 15 387031 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:50:10 4 Topic 1 0 134108 503 15           Wenn Sie sich länger als 3 Tage nicht rasiert haben, empfehlen wir Ihnen, Ihren Bart vorzuschneiden, um ein optimales Ergebnis zu erzielen.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:50:11 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 92718b993db645d583205bd66a0dcbbc 134109 true true true false 15 387032 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:50:11 4 Topic 1 0 134109 583 15           Schalten Sie das Gerät aus.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:50:17 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 564c1596508d486c9bd532258e21b927 134115 true true true false 15 387039 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:50:17 4 Topic 1 0 134115 1363 15           Laden Sie den Rasierer vor dem ersten Gebrauch auf und wenn das Display anzeigt, dass der Akku fast leer ist.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:50:24 E_Dry your face 40 4b61124a8a51433ab24985cff802d95e 134118 true true true false 15 387045 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:50:24 4 Topic 1 0 134118 1464 15           Trocknen Sie Ihr Gesicht.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:50:56 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 0d8d59b2419a41dc8a30fdb57f79aa4a 134148 true true true false 15 387077 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:50:56 4 Topic 1 0 134148 1588 15           Achtung: Gehen Sie vorsichtig mit heißem Wasser um. Achten Sie darauf, dass das Wasser nicht zu heiß ist, damit Sie sich nicht die Hände verbrühen.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:51:17 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 63588ff51a3f4301a1f1630b4e167fff 134167 true true true false 15 387097 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:51:17 4 Topic 1 0 134167 1631 15           Setzen Sie die Scherköpfe in den  Scherkopfhalter ein.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:51:19 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 37eb57f60866465fa1c96df8f3901745 134170 true true true false 15 387100 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:51:19 4 Topic 1 0 134170 1646 15           Entfernen Sie die Scherköpfe vom  Scherkopfhalter.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:31:38 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 c94a89bc3138423284b200df562bd5e6 134188 true true true false 15 1769599 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:31:38 14 Topic 1 0 134188 1677 15           Entsorgen Sie die gebrauchten Scherköpfe umgehend, um eine Verwechslung mit den neuen Scherköpfen zu  vermeiden.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:51:42 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 3213381f8b8b4cc4b42616bbee9e0101 134191 true true true false 15 387127 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:51:42 4 Topic 1 0 134191 25940 15           Um die Erinnerungsfunktion zurückzusetzen, halten Sie den Ein-/Ausschalter ungefähr 7  Sekunden lang gedrückt.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:51:46 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 b2fe164f62964494950312e50bc05574 134194 true true true false 15 387130 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:51:46 4 Topic 1 0 134194 28293 15           Hinweis: Wenn der Akku voll ist, schaltet sich das Display nach 30 Minuten automatisch aus.    35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:51:47 Introduction Shaving 39 d543fb1ba22b4397a93486e7e2f62806 134195 true true true false 15 387131 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:51:47 4 Topic 1 0 134195 237 15   Einführung   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:51:49 Skin adaptation period 39 bc573f7beac04f9f9aab192a3de7d3dd 134197 true true true false 15 387133 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:51:49 4 Topic 1 0 134197 421 15   Anpassungszeit der Haut   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:51:53 Shaving 63 dbfb1869ce1a401fbaac9c6a5008311e 134203 true true true false 15 387139 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:51:53 4 Topic 1 0 134203 1702 15   Rasieren   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:52:16 The display (heading only) 300 14d0c9de111340c8ae7272886ca3522c 134223 true true true false 15 387159 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:52:16 4 Topic 1 0 134223 28238 15   Das Display   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:52:29 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 d237e955a6ff43a38dff6455fb566f71 134238 true true true false 15 387175 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:52:29 4 Topic 1 0 134238 117078 15           Ihre ersten Rasuren bringen möglicherweise nicht das erwartete Ergebnis, und Ihre Haut kann sogar leicht gereizt werden. Das ist normal. Ihre Haut und Ihr Bart müssen sich erst an ein neues Schersystem gewöhnen. Damit sich Ihre Haut an den neuen Rasierer gewöhnen kann, empfehlen wir Ihnen, sich 3 Wochen lang regelmäßig (mindestens 3 Mal pro Woche) mit diesem Rasierer zu rasieren.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:52:39 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 0d7618133e604c0f82589e0e836e2604 134249 true true true false 15 387187 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:52:39 4 Topic 1 0 134249 119226 15           Das Gerät funktioniert nicht, wenn ich den Ein-/Ausschalter drücke.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:52:41 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 769d1fb0db194aaca0dfee6253fecce6 134251 true true true false 15 387189 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:52:41 4 Topic 1 0 134251 119237 15           Ziehen Sie den Netzstecker des Geräts aus der Steckdose und drücken Sie den Ein-/Ausschalter, um das Gerät einzuschalten.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:52:42 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 79bb5c3f511a4f098b1b9dada8e68bd2 134252 true true true false 15 387190 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:52:42 4 Topic 1 0 134252 119260 15           Der Akku ist leer.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:52:42 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 934bea3785ec46c18e91344ab0382a0a 134253 true true true false 15 387191 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:52:42 4 Topic 1 0 134253 119261 15           Die Reisesicherung ist aktiviert.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:52:43 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 98653ca16acd4971bb69dfb08076876a 134254 true true true false 15 387192 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:52:43 4 Topic 1 0 134254 119262 15           Halten Sie den Ein-/Ausschalter drei Sekunden lang gedrückt, um die Reisesicherung zu deaktivieren.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:52:45 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 ef96a17f0358471ab0d9b2621b0614b1 134255 true true true false 15 387193 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:52:45 4 Topic 1 0 134255 119263 15           Das Scherkopfteil ist so stark verschmutzt oder beschädigt, dass der Motor nicht mehr laufen kann.    35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:45:33 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 a93bab43d54f484e8821db01c63079e4 134257 true true true false 15 2080850 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:45:33 14 Topic 1 0 134257 119265 15           Das Gerät rasiert nicht mehr so gut wie zuvor.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:52:48 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 74ab6af0a300498386b4ae18774d248b 134258 true true true false 15 387196 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:52:48 4 Topic 1 0 134258 119266 15           Die Scherköpfe sind beschädigt oder abgenutzt.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:52:49 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 0e6362dedb27429bb5130e0ec73862b4 134259 true true true false 15 387197 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:52:49 4 Topic 1 0 134259 119267 15           Haare oder Schmutz blockieren die Scherköpfe.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:53:02 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 d308a7dda0134b088d334d5ca2fe8bb7 134273 true true true false 15 387210 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:53:02 4 Topic 1 0 134273 119280 15           Wasser tritt aus der Unterseite des Gerätes aus.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:53:03 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 ddad50c1960344059636f0d5694b1626 134274 true true true false 15 387211 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:53:03 4 Topic 1 0 134274 119281 15           Während der Reinigung kann sich Wasser zwischen dem inneren und dem äußeren Gehäuse des Gerätes ansammeln.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:53:04 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 45d5acf0f3134662832b2af653e93973 134276 true true true false 15 387212 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:53:04 4 Topic 1 0 134276 119283 15           Das ist normal und völlig ungefährlich, da die gesamte Elektronik im Inneren des Geräts versiegelt ist.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:53:27 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 87f954d6be2c4bc6af9291faca3c3ebf 134296 true true true false 15 387233 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:53:27 4 Topic 1 0 134296 123711 15           Halten Sie den Scherkopfhalter in der Hand, wenn Sie die Scherköpfe und  Sicherungsringe wieder anbringen. Legen Sie den Scherkopfhalter dabei nicht auf einer Unterlage ab, da dies Schäden verursachen kann.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:53:28 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 5bee0575b2f549e6bbf40ddc1b822e15 134297 true true true false 15 387234 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:53:28 4 Topic 1 0 134297 123712 15           Jeder Haltering verfügt über zwei Aussparungen, die exakt in die Vorsprünge des Scherkopfhalters passen. Drehen Sie den Ring im Uhrzeigersinn, bis er hörbar einrastet und  fest sitzt.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:53:34 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 6262ec06939348c6a7afa8872707aa91 134302 true true true false 15 387239 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:53:34 4 Topic 1 0 134302 131852 15   E_Das Netzteil enthält einen Transformator. Schneiden Sie das Netzteil keinesfalls ab, um einen anderen Stecker anzubringen, weil dies eine gefährliche Situation verursachen könnte.   Das Netzteil enthält einen Transformator. Schneiden Sie das Netzteil keinesfalls auf, um einen anderen Stecker anzubringen, weil dies eine gefährliche Situation verursachen könnte.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:53:58 P_Supply unit 1148 cc1b22f95c0d494482ced3a71564cd88 134329 true true true false 15 387284 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:53:58 4 Topic 1 0 134329 119159 15           Stromversorgungseinheit   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:26 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 01c4f2443cc5424e9f9739ff0ae71d7d 134447 true true true false 19 387432 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:26 4 Topic 1 0 134447 117078 19           Le prime rasature potrebbero non avere il risultato che vi aspettate e la vostra pelle potrebbe anche irritarsi un po'. Si tratta di un fenomeno del tutto normale. La pelle e la barba hanno bisogno di tempo per adattarsi a qualunque nuovo sistema di rasatura. Per consentire alla pelle di adattarsi al nuovo apparecchio, consigliamo una rasatura regolare (almeno 3 volte a settimana) utilizzando esclusivamente questo apparecchio per un periodo di 3 settimane.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:30 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 9d620e359b8949f6b6619f1a552e7ed5 134460 true true true false 19 387445 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:30 4 Topic 1 0 134460 119226 19           L'apparecchio non funziona premendo il pulsante on/off.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:31 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 b23ffad4b6d844d9807876d7e9f8b83e 134462 true true true false 19 387447 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:31 4 Topic 1 0 134462 119237 19           Scollegate l'apparecchio dalla presa e premete il pulsante on/off per accenderlo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:31 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 f85239495d794a52b4ccdb04d3cbbb74 134463 true true true false 19 387448 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:31 4 Topic 1 0 134463 119260 19           La batteria ricaricabile è scarica.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:32 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 a361ec6ed0994102bfde4de280b69f1e 134464 true true true false 19 387449 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:32 4 Topic 1 0 134464 119261 19           Il blocco da viaggio è attivo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:32 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 e64d94994d8b4a539a4b90ae7f867faa 134465 true true true false 19 387450 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:32 4 Topic 1 0 134465 119262 19           Per disattivare il blocco da viaggio, tenete premuto il pulsante on/off per circa 3 secondi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:32 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 a05ae3631c5c4495b5c3c77e164b231d 134466 true true true false 19 387451 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:32 4 Topic 1 0 134466 119263 19           L'unità di rasatura è talmente sporca o danneggiata che il motore non è in grado di funzionare.    35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:47:07 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 24d6692dbd1240be998df195515248db 134468 true true true false 19 2081154 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:47:07 14 Topic 1 0 134468 119265 19           L' apparecchio non funziona come al solito.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:33 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 ec3f8d2acde3494a9a6a5d59a364ef33 134469 true true true false 19 387454 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:33 4 Topic 1 0 134469 119266 19           Le testine di rasatura sono danneggiate o usurate.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:33 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 3aff452b5710456ea1e052a13da47801 134470 true true true false 19 387455 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:33 4 Topic 1 0 134470 119267 19           Peli o sporcizia ostruiscono le testine di rasatura.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:37 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 681a3042e3d44303890d953008991b2d 134483 true true true false 19 387468 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:37 4 Topic 1 0 134483 119280 19           Dalla parte inferiore dell'apparecchio fuoriesce acqua.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:37 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 d4e03be7fa384767a89a1c7a8133566d 134484 true true true false 19 387469 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:37 4 Topic 1 0 134484 119281 19           Durante la pulizia, si può accumulare dell'acqua tra il corpo interno e l'involucro esterno dell'apparecchio.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:38 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 841a1d3ff09b405092f8af4188bb56bd 134485 true true true false 19 387470 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:38 4 Topic 1 0 134485 119283 19           Si tratta di un fenomeno del tutto normale e sicuro, in quanto tutte le parti elettroniche sono racchiuse in un guscio sigillato, all'interno dell'apparecchio.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:44 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 a0462bb9a8b44f1eb899107685470631 134506 true true true false 19 387491 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:44 4 Topic 1 0 134506 123711 19           Quando inserite nuovamente le testine di rasatura e fissate gli anelli di arresto, tenete in mano il relativo  supporto, evitando di posizionarlo su una superficie, onde evitare danni.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:44 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 0bad47ef02a24886a4494b76e8559efc 134507 true true true false 19 387492 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:44 4 Topic 1 0 134507 123712 19           Ogni anello d'arresto dispone di due rientranze che si inseriscono nelle rispettive parti sporgenti del supporto della testina di rasatura. Ruotate l'anello in senso orario finché non scatta in posizione e risulta  fissato.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:45 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 5f0f8ceee4ad440fa6a8f4ab9002aae5 134512 true true true false 19 387497 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:45 4 Topic 1 0 134512 131852 19   E_L'unità di alimentazione contiene un trasformatore. Non tagliate l'unità di alimentazione per sostituirla con un'altra spina onde evitare situazioni pericolose.   L'unità di alimentazione contiene un trasformatore. Non tagliate l'unità di alimentazione per sostituirla con un'altra spina onde evitare situazioni pericolose.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:49 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 cec4ea16ee0c4e6f97e8b9c8bbd5db8a 134524 true true true false 19 387508 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:49 4 Topic 1 0 134524 120219 19           Per contribuire a preservare l'ambiente, non smaltite il prodotto tra i rifiuti domestici, ma consegnatelo a un centro di raccolta autorizzato.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-22T10:58:15 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 b0f31be794f14d12b3fe9f49ceaf973a 134525 true true true false 19 950967 Localizer Philips 2017-11-22T10:58:15 4 Topic 1 0 134525 120220 19           Questo prodotto contiene una batteria ricaricabile integrata che deve essere smaltita con i normali rifiuti domestici. Vi invitiamo a recarvi presso un punto di smaltimento ufficiale o un centro di assistenza Philips per far rimuovere la batteria ricaricabile da un professionista.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:51 P_Battery charge indicator 300 e071a42271b34d4081e65413622bf0f7 134532 true true true false 19 387518 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:51 4 Topic 1 0 134532 25888 19           Indicatore di ricarica della batteria   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:52 P_Supply unit 1148 b60b03bb6354409982a99264fcba0b2d 134534 true true true false 19 387521 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T11:57:52 4 Topic 1 0 134534 119159 19           Unità di alimentazione   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:27:00 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 a4dc69aaaec34c4183c61eb98e610f63 137680 true true true false 24 379291 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:27:00 4 Topic 1 0 137680 274 24           Berhati-hati, jalur bateri sangat tajam.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:27:05 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 ecb45851c89c425db2c5e1ea384466cf 137685 true true true false 24 379296 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:27:05 4 Topic 1 0 137685 503 24           Untuk memastikan hasil terbaik, kami menasihatkan agar anda rapikan dahulu janggut anda jika anda belum bercukur selama 3 hari atau lebih.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:27:07 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 b9f607b39a5e4ae28e764b83d1f8349d 137687 true true true false 24 379298 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:27:07 4 Topic 1 0 137687 583 24           Matikan perkakas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:27:15 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 7057c31e499d40589f0a756331d1f0f3 137694 true true true false 24 379306 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:27:15 4 Topic 1 0 137694 1363 24           Caskan pencukur sebelum anda menggunakannya buat pertama kali dan apabila paparan menunjukkan bateri hampir kosong.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:27:19 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 c8808bf39fef4ca9948d9cdbb86fac69 137697 true true true false 24 379310 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:27:19 4 Topic 1 0 137697 1461 24           Bubuh sedikit air pada kulit  anda.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:27:20 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 d3e2069f8bb440eeb640ee2b5679404c 137698 true true true false 24 379311 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:27:20 4 Topic 1 0 137698 1462 24           Bubuh busa cukur atau gel cukur pada  kulit anda.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:27:34 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 e3e1c957e0e148a297c7acc2f89cd7d1 137711 true true true false 24 379327 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:27:34 4 Topic 1 0 137711 1509 24           Unit pencukur mudah dipasang   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:27:37 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 00b1f622bdd64d80a181b0d85eee1759 137714 true true true false 24 379330 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:27:37 4 Topic 1 0 137714 1512 24           Simbol kunci kembara   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:27:55 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 61fe39da659f47c99ddcffc3917b9f4a 137734 true true true false 24 379350 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:27:55 4 Topic 1 0 137734 1588 24           Awas: Berhati-hati dengan air panas. Sentiasa periksa agar air tidak begitu panas, untuk mencegah tangan anda daripada luka terbakar.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:27:56 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 b75f2d0c6b8f4cf1ad69fe2984ab20a1 137735 true true true false 24 379351 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:27:56 4 Topic 1 0 137735 1589 24           Jangan keringkan unit pencukur dengan tuala atau tisu, kerana ini akan merosakkan kepala alat pencukur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:27:57 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 6bd9bbdc20d9483fa05999ab51a0b1fb 137736 true true true false 24 379352 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:27:57 4 Topic 1 0 137736 1591 24           Tarik pemegang kepala pencukur keluar daripada bahagian bawah  unit pencukur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:27:58 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let dry 40 b8c33e93f84243078327a7f7f6c7a3cd 137737 true true true false 24 921962 Localizer Philips 2017-10-24T11:18:17 5 Topic 1 0 137737 1592 24           Dengan berhati-hati kibas lebihan air dan biarkan pemegang kepala pencukur mengering.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:27:59 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 2841adae295e412fa2a0ec5123e0163f 137738 true true true false 24 379354 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:27:59 4 Topic 1 0 137738 1593 24           Pasang pemegang kepala pencukur ke bahagian bawah unit pencukur (‘klik’ ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:28:15 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 769e1ddb2f4a4699ba9ad59aac7c7984 137757 true true true false 24 379373 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:28:15 4 Topic 1 0 137757 1631 24           Letakkan kepala pencukur ke dalam  pemegang kepala cukuran.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:28:26 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 3e9cb8837de648649a1fc777d7d958eb 137770 true true true false 24 379386 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:28:26 4 Topic 1 0 137770 1646 24           Keluarkan kepala pencukur daripada  pemegang kepala cukuran.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:28:30 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 189f2cd2fedd4be49b13609c52414651 137774 true true true false 24 379390 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:28:30 4 Topic 1 0 137774 1655 24           Tekan butang hidup/mati selama 3 saat untuk memasuki  mod kunci kembara.    35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:28:41 E_Throw away the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 186a809252614ae2b03d7fb6415f1840 137787 true true true false 24 379403 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:28:41 4 Topic 1 0 137787 1677 24           Buang kepala pencukur terpakai dengan segera untuk mengelakkan daripada mencampurnya dengan kepala pencukur baru.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:28:46 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 7a54a5af817441bc86189c099b6ac5da 137791 true true true false 24 379408 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:28:46 4 Topic 1 0 137791 1708 24           Catatan: Bilas unit pencukur secara tetap untuk memastikan ia meluncur dengan licin pada kulit  anda.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:28:51 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 24f7aa0ddb1c4d0ea366d3f80ef9cba4 137795 true true true false 24 379413 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:28:51 4 Topic 1 0 137795 25940 24           Untuk menetapkan semula peringatan penggantian, tekan dan tahan butang hidup/mati kira-kira 7  saat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:28:55 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 1473269874074e73addf5648c806dfd6 137799 true true true false 24 379417 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:28:55 4 Topic 1 0 137799 28293 24           Catatan: Apabila bateri penuh, paparan akan dimatikan secara automatik selepas 30 minit.    35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:28:58 Skin adaptation period 39 fa5e49a27923451796e3f8da84c0c0b2 137803 true true true false 24 379421 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:28:58 4 Topic 1 0 137803 421 24   Tempoh penyesuaian kulit   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:29:02 Shaving 63 7b53539a68e340a1b9d8a903b2ef1641 137808 true true true false 24 379426 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:29:02 4 Topic 1 0 137808 1702 24   Pencukuran   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:29:11 The display (heading only) 300 1fb31808d635415c9f496dfc584e5d75 137817 true true true false 24 379436 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:29:11 4 Topic 1 0 137817 28238 24   Paparan   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:29:21 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 1ceae032e70449a9bb314c4983f5e9cb 137827 true true true false 24 379447 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:29:21 4 Topic 1 0 137827 117078 24           Cukuran pertama anda mungkin tidak memberikan hasil yang anda jangkakan dan kulit anda mungkin menjadi sedikit direngsa. Ini perkara biasa. Kulit dan janggut anda memerlukan masa untuk disesuaikan dengan sebarang sistem pencukuran baru. Untuk membolehkan kulit anda menyesuaikan dengan perkakas baru ini, kami menasihatkan agar anda bercukur dengan kerap (sekurang-kurangnya 3 kali seminggu) dan secara eksklusif dengan perkakas ini untuk tempoh 3 minggu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:29:35 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 3746875233744610a71af461f8ebd26a 137848 true true true false 24 379468 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:29:35 4 Topic 1 0 137848 119226 24           Perkakas tidak berfungsi apabila saya menekan butang hidup/mati.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:29:36 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 310c68f6e3db40c4ab6b1a12c4994b13 137850 true true true false 24 379470 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:29:36 4 Topic 1 0 137850 119237 24           Tanggalkan palam perkakas dan tekan butang hidup/mati untuk menghidupkan perkakas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:29:37 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 b3e33fa1895745cc846d7d2aa3dfa31f 137851 true true true false 24 379471 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:29:37 4 Topic 1 0 137851 119260 24           Bateri boleh cas semula telah habis.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:29:38 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 56bdb528e4a34dfeb9ef89f6fb25e61a 137852 true true true false 24 379472 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:29:38 4 Topic 1 0 137852 119261 24           Kunci kembara kini aktif.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:29:38 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 5054683b488d4d248a1da1f7bb2224be 137853 true true true false 24 379473 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:29:38 4 Topic 1 0 137853 119262 24           Tekan butang hidup/mati selama 3 saat untuk menyahaktifkan kunci kembara.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:29:39 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 c236affe56b942bbaeb8274e7c19e6eb 137854 true true true false 24 379474 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:29:39 4 Topic 1 0 137854 119263 24           Unit pencukur kotor atau rosak begitu sekali sehingga motor tidak dapat berjalan.    35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:29:41 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 a9985540770148b2a8fd661e5f7b17f9 137856 true true true false 24 379476 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:29:41 4 Topic 1 0 137856 119265 24            Perkakas ini tidak mencukur sebaik seperti sebelum ini.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:29:41 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 29e0e4cc2ee04925a0849c3a24adc679 137857 true true true false 24 379477 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:29:41 4 Topic 1 0 137857 119266 24           Kepala pencukur rosak atau lusuh.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:29:42 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 7747db421dcb4520bcc43405f01fef5b 137858 true true true false 24 379478 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:29:42 4 Topic 1 0 137858 119267 24           Rambut atau kotoran menghalang kepala pencukur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:29:50 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 abc3940a24ad4bc8b4923efeaff63eeb 137871 true true true false 24 379491 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:29:50 4 Topic 1 0 137871 119280 24           Air bocor dari bahagian bawah perkakas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:29:51 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 b27c7266bc404f5584db3fb7fe12d799 137872 true true true false 24 379492 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:29:51 4 Topic 1 0 137872 119281 24           Semasa pembersihan, air mungkin terkumpul di antara badan dalaman dan kerangka luaran perkakas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:29:51 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 1e890a007bdf4b7db4be34403ebb3369 137873 true true true false 24 379493 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:29:51 4 Topic 1 0 137873 119283 24           Ini adalah biasa dan tidak berbahaya kerana semua elektronik dilindungi dalam unit kuasa yang kedap dalam perkakas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:30:14 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 bd8d335f2eb94f9a9bca8dfb9a0e3a0b 137901 true true true false 24 379521 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:30:14 4 Topic 1 0 137901 123711 24           Pegang pemegang kepala pencukur pada tangan anda apabila anda memasukkan semula kepala pengering dan pasang semula  gelang penahan. Jangan tempatkan pemegang kepala pencukur pada permukaan apabila anda melakukannya, kerana ini boleh menyebabkan kerosakan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:30:15 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 574c659dc7df4c23a01caec04f9007ce 137902 true true true false 24 379522 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:30:15 4 Topic 1 0 137902 123712 24           Setiap gelung penahan mempunyai dua ruang ceruk yang muat dengan tepat dalam unjuran pemegang kepala pencukur. Putar gelung mengikut arah jam sehingga anda mendengar klik untuk menandakan gelung  dipasang.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:30:20 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 466c77e202504fd5a3966af04282079f 137907 true true true false 24 379527 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:30:20 4 Topic 1 0 137907 131852 24   E_Unit bekalan mengandungi pengubah. Jangan putuskan unit bekalan untuk menggantikannya dengan palam lain, kerana ini menyebabkan situasi berbahaya.   Unit bekalan mengandungi pengubah. Jangan putuskan unit bekalan untuk menggantikannya dengan palam lain, kerana ini menyebabkan situasi berbahaya.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:30:51 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 75ddbb4adda848f4be73576ac4547632 137943 true true true false 24 379563 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:30:51 4 Topic 1 0 137943 120219 24           Jangan buang produk bersama sampah rumah biasa di akhir hayatnya, sebaliknya bawanya ke pusat pungutan rasmi untuk dikitar semula. Dengan berbuat demikian, anda membantu untuk memelihara persekitaran.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:30:52 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 139435ffe7c04609a58d15fce155fc9b 137944 true true true false 24 1275655 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-01-09T15:34:41 4 Topic 1 0 137944 120220 24           Produk ini mengandungi bateri boleh cas semula bina dalam yang tidak harus dibuang bersama sampah rumah biasa. Kami menasihatkan anda untuk membawa produk anda ke pusat pungutan rasmi atau pusat khidmat Philips supaya bateri boleh cas semula itu dikeluarkan oleh seorang profesional.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-01-04T13:49:10 E_Replace shaving heads every two years 1142 8fa0dcaf80754fc092c980031738e937 137951 true true true false 24 690376 Localizer Philips 2017-01-04T13:49:10 4 Topic 1 0 137951 258 24           Untuk prestasi pencukuran yang maksimum, kami menasihatkan agar anda menggantikan kepala pencukur setiap dua  tahun. Gantikan kepala pencukur yang rosak dengan segera. Sentiasa gantikan kepala pencukur dengan kepala pencukur asli  Philips.    35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:31:16 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 1fd37822bcf3482e834b906c32254011 137974 true true true false 24 379594 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:31:16 4 Topic 1 0 137974 1590 24           Bilas unit pencukur di bawah paip air  panas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:31:22 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 398affb73a5d4bbaa4e7ba5fe677a682 137980 true true true false 24 379600 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:31:22 4 Topic 1 0 137980 1689 24           Bilas pemegang kepala pencukur di bawah air  paip suam.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:31:24 P_Battery charge indicator 300 9b3e75cddd774f339d03b92eadfc0835 137982 true true true false 24 379602 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:31:24 4 Topic 1 0 137982 25888 24           Penunjuk pengecasan bateri   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:31:24 E_Rinse the hair chamber under the tap. 361 913e6a3041824675b4b3474372347a0d 137983 true true true false 24 379603 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:31:24 4 Topic 1 0 137983 92372 24           Bilas ruang bulu di bawah paip air.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:31:26 P_Supply unit 1148 106bf33d5d354ee1952349c0358590cc 137985 true true true false 24 379605 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:31:26 4 Topic 1 0 137985 119159 24           Unit bekalan   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:17:57 E_Introduction shavers 1139 215341cb6f9e40e2bec90fbbc344ac17 138114 true true true false 37 383406 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:17:58 4 Topic 1 0 138114 239 37           โปรดอ่านคู่มือการใช้เล่มนี้เนื่องจากมีข้อมูลเกี่ยวกับคุณสมบัติของเครื่องโกนหนวดนี้ รวมทั้งเคล็ดลับบางส่วนที่จะช่วยให้การโกนหนวดของคุณเป็นไปอย่างง่ายดายและเพลิดเพลินมากยิ่งขึ้น   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:17:59 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 49206149a70643819cd637fcd3af4eba 138116 true true true false 37 383408 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:17:59 4 Topic 1 0 138116 274 37           ควรระมัดระวัง เนื่องจากด้านข้างของแบตเตอรี่มีความคมมาก   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:00 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 ce7db475d0aa4be8b5919b73e2286398 138121 true true true false 37 383413 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:00 4 Topic 1 0 138121 503 37           เพื่อให้ได้ผลดีที่สุด เราขอแนะนำให้คุณเล็มเส้นขนเคราของคุณ หากคุณไม่ได้โกนหนวดเป็นเวลา 3 วันหรือนานกว่านั้น   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:01 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 d28b66d439a04142807a3dd8c05b2290 138123 true true true false 37 383415 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:01 4 Topic 1 0 138123 583 37           ปิดเครื่อง   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:01 P_Small plug 1148 ad71ace8b3244704b6e078d222a7109a 138124 true true true false 37 383416 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:01 4 Topic 1 0 138124 616 37           ปลั๊กขนาดเล็ก   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:04 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 eb76297e8da5460ea5b31124c64deaaa 138131 true true true false 37 383424 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:04 4 Topic 1 0 138131 1363 37           ชาร์จเครื่องโกนหนวดก่อนการใช้งานครั้งแรก และเมื่อจอแสดงผลระบุว่าแบตเตอรี่ใกล้หมด   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:05 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 c8d700b9f2c147be906c60a7f283daeb 138135 true true true false 37 383428 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:05 4 Topic 1 0 138135 1461 37           ชโลมน้ำบน ผิวให้ชุ่ม   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:05 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 2883b5df15874c2b82071b52a5033b90 138136 true true true false 37 383429 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:05 4 Topic 1 0 138136 1462 37           ชโลมโฟมหรือเจลสำหรับโกนหนวดลงบน ผิว   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:05 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 20a7817a4c514c618fb4f14750352c53 138137 true true true false 37 383430 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:05 4 Topic 1 0 138137 1463 37           ล้างชุดหัวโกนใต้ ก๊อกน้ำให้สะอาดเพื่อให้มั่นใจว่าชุดหัวโกนจะเคลื่อนไปบน ผิวของคุณได้อย่างราบรื่น   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:06 E_Dry your face 40 7a33a3ddc0a340f4a551bdc1700fd9de 138138 true true true false 37 383431 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:06 4 Topic 1 0 138138 1464 37           เช็ดหน้าของคุณให้แห้ง   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:10 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 47f6fac2ca4c41d0bd956f72842dcd3d 138153 true true true false 37 383447 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:10 4 Topic 1 0 138153 1509 37           ชุดหัวโกนแบบคลิก   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:10 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 475bc6a452334243a999207ae6fae976 138156 true true true false 37 383450 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:10 4 Topic 1 0 138156 1512 37           สัญลักษณ์การล็อคขณะพกพา   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:16 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 23356aaa391944ba99ee748727c5b4c7 138177 true true true false 37 383470 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:16 4 Topic 1 0 138177 1588 37           ข้อควรระวัง: ระวังน้ำร้อน ตรวจสอบว่าน้ำไม่ร้อนเกินไปอยู่เสมอ เพื่อป้องกันไม่ให้มือพุพอง   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:29 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 97211ce2c4ce4d96804d8733e82637df 138178 true true true false 37 1761235 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:29 14 Topic 1 0 138178 1589 37           อย่าเช็ดชุดหัวโกนให้แห้งด้วยผ้าเช็ดมือหรือทิชชู่ เนื่องจากอาจทำให้ หัวโกนเกิดความเสียหายได้   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:16 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 2967a2704db6415eabd9e6663c8a1143 138179 true true true false 37 383472 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:16 4 Topic 1 0 138179 1591 37           ดึงที่ยึดหัวโกนออกจากด้านล่างของ ชุดหัวโกน   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:17 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let dry 40 4256add85c6e4d1a8e3866ad052caae7 138180 true true true false 37 922025 Localizer Philips 2017-10-24T11:19:23 5 Topic 1 0 138180 1592 37           สะบัดน้ำออกอย่างระมัดระวังและปล่อยให้ที่ยึดหัวโกนแห้ง   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:17 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 9ba2878328e848469c6b566da0e760c5 138181 true true true false 37 383474 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:17 4 Topic 1 0 138181 1593 37           ประกอบที่ยึดหัวโกนเข้ากับส่วนล่างของชุดหัวโกน (เสียงดัง 'คลิก' )   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:23 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 75ae0756abb34f61a63698a52cb65163 138200 true true true false 37 383493 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:23 4 Topic 1 0 138200 1631 37           วางหัวโกนเข้ากับ ที่ยึดหัวโกน   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:27 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 3a0d562af26d42b784db7fada0c7b874 138213 true true true false 37 383506 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:27 4 Topic 1 0 138213 1646 37           ถอดหัวโกนออกจากที่ยึด หัวโกน   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:23 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 d253d72aea784271aac7985c8ef7bb15 138217 true true true false 37 1761216 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:23 14 Topic 1 0 138217 1655 37           กดปุ่ม เปิด/ปิด ค้างไว้ 3 วินาที เพื่อใช้งาน โหมดล็อคเครื่อง    35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:20 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 b4f04517a0294332bf249bf6fdcae4e8 138230 true true true false 37 1761415 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:20 14 Topic 1 0 138230 1677 37           ทิ้งหัวโกนที่ใช้แล้วทันทีเพื่อป้องกันไม่ให้ปนกับ หัวโกนใหม่   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:34 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 33a5198674d24a629dda47904c47043d 138234 true true true false 37 383527 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:34 4 Topic 1 0 138234 1708 37           หมายเหตุ: ล้างเครื่องโกนหนวดเป็นประจำ เพื่อให้มั่นใจว่าชุดหัวโกนจะแนบไปบนผิวหนังได้ราบรื่น เสมอ   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:35 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 bc51ff4e26bc49e5b50ec9fdae96d715 138238 true true true false 37 383532 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:35 4 Topic 1 0 138238 25940 37           ในการรีเซ็ตการแจ้งเตือนการเปลี่ยน ให้กดปุ่ม เปิด/ปิด ค้างไว้ประมาณ 7  วินาที   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:36 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 46baeef8465e474f8c7850dc59a9fe64 138242 true true true false 37 383536 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:36 4 Topic 1 0 138242 28293 37           หมายเหตุ: เมื่อแบตเตอรี่เต็มแล้ว จอแสดงผลจะปิดสวิตช์โดยอัตโนมัติหลังจาก 30 นาที    35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:38 Introduction Shaving 39 ed8fbd2fa3d047f581e139e9585bb36e 138247 true true true false 37 383541 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:38 4 Topic 1 0 138247 237 37   ข้อมูลเบื้องต้น   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:38 Skin adaptation period 39 2c98a001c412493b950fcae4007155c6 138248 true true true false 37 383542 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:38 4 Topic 1 0 138248 421 37   ระยะปรับสภาพผิว   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:40 Shaving 63 0e6042a4246a47f0a63ba0879eeee0bb 138253 true true true false 37 383547 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:40 4 Topic 1 0 138253 1702 37   การโกน   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:42 The display (heading only) 300 6b18396dd90b41f68e67aa639044230b 138263 true true true false 37 383558 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:42 4 Topic 1 0 138263 28238 37   หน้าจอ   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:46 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 d03b8bff739d4e439085df8b77504aab 138273 true true true false 37 383569 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:46 4 Topic 1 0 138273 117078 37           การโกนหนวดครั้งแรกอาจจะไม่ให้ผลลัพธ์ตามที่คาดหวังไว้และอาจเกิดการระคายเคืองผิวหนังเล็กน้อย ซึ่งเป็นเรื่องปกติ ผิวหนังและหนวดของคุณต้องใช้เวลาในการปรับสภาพให้เข้ากับระบบโกนหนวดใหม่นี้ เพื่อให้ผิวของคุณปรับสภาพให้เข้ากับเครื่องโกนหนวดใหม่นี้
เราขอแนะนำให้คุณโกนหนวดอย่างสม่ำเสมอ (อย่างน้อย 3 ครั้งต่อสัปดาห์) ด้วยเครื่องนี้เพียงอย่างเดียวเป็นระยะเวลา 3 สัปดาห์   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:53 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 69b0d23f561d4f7c949384c9804ba56c 138294 true true true false 37 383592 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:53 4 Topic 1 0 138294 119226 37           เครื่องไม่ทำงาน เมื่อกดปุ่มเปิด/ปิด   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:54 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 5497cf5baaf844e8958d460a273feb33 138296 true true true false 37 383594 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:54 4 Topic 1 0 138296 119237 37           ถอดปลั๊กเครื่องแล้วกดปุ่ม เปิด/ปิด เพื่อเปิดเครื่อง   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:54 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 51003947053c401aa3a0858331ef9d16 138297 true true true false 37 383595 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:54 4 Topic 1 0 138297 119260 37           แบตเตอรี่แบบชาร์จใหม่ได้ไม่มีไฟ   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:55 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 4813eddc7e2540bfbb8267e0ef8c6496 138298 true true true false 37 383596 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:55 4 Topic 1 0 138298 119261 37           ขณะนี้ระบบล็อคเครื่องโกนหนวดขณะพกพาทำงานแล้ว   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:55 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 d2c15fae2e534e399fb91be67a2d9ab7 138299 true true true false 37 383597 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:55 4 Topic 1 0 138299 119262 37           กดปุ่มเปิด/ปิดค้างไว้ 3 วินาทีเพื่อปิดโหมดล็อคเครื่องขณะพกพา   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:56 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 b61d1715ec2c4d86acb29655c0cd37d2 138300 true true true false 37 383598 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:56 4 Topic 1 0 138300 119263 37           ชุดหัวโกนสกปรกหรือชำรุดเสียหายทำให้มอเตอร์ไม่ทำงาน    35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:47:07 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 9ce51a67a203439da6027f8a56d4543b 138302 true true true false 37 2081153 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:47:07 14 Topic 1 0 138302 119265 37            เครื่องโกนหนวด ทำงานได้ไม่ดีเท่าเดิม   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:57 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 d058bfeb124e4fbdb406369a03d909cf 138303 true true true false 37 383601 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:57 4 Topic 1 0 138303 119266 37           หัวโกนชำรุดหรือสึก   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:57 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 3a51388dae574e5c8a9f9af6cf26c5ab 138304 true true true false 37 383602 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:18:57 4 Topic 1 0 138304 119267 37           เส้นผมหรือสิ่งสกปรกอุดตันหัวโกน   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:19:01 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 f511cb125947489b94ae9ecc7bd9234b 138317 true true true false 37 383615 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:19:01 4 Topic 1 0 138317 119280 37           น้ำไหลซึมออกมาจากด้านล่างของเครื่อง   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:19:02 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 e00c3ffa1d614ca193ee32f3dfd6c78f 138318 true true true false 37 383616 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:19:02 4 Topic 1 0 138318 119281 37           ระหว่างการทำความสะอาด อาจมีน้ำขังระหว่างตัวเครื่องด้านในและด้านนอกของฝาครอบเครื่องได้   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:19:02 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 d1a8295d153d46c6b3f1a4384719e4cf 138319 true true true false 37 383617 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:19:02 4 Topic 1 0 138319 119283 37           ซึ่งเป็นเรื่องปกติและไม่ก่อให้เกิดอันตรายใดๆ เนื่องจากวงจรไฟฟ้าภายใน เครื่องเป็นระบบปิดและมีผนึกอยู่   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:19:11 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 23f1ce8017a24f6bbe34ccb122d23c80 138347 true true true false 37 383645 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:19:11 4 Topic 1 0 138347 123711 37           จับตัวยึดหัวโกนไว้ในมือของคุณ เมื่อคุณใส่หัวโกนและแหวนยึดกลับ เข้าไป ไม่ควรวางตัวยึดหัวโกนไว้บนพื้นพื้นผิวขณะใส่ เพราะอาจทำให้เกิดความเสียหายได้   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:19:11 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 b185c13fff034dca9f1667d26498b301 138348 true true true false 37 383646 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:19:11 4 Topic 1 0 138348 123712 37           แหวนยึดแต่ละตัวมีสองส่วนเว้าที่พอดีกับส่วนยื่นของที่ยึดหัวโกน หมุนแหวนตามเข็มนาฬิกาจนกว่าจะได้ยินเสียงคลิกเพื่อให้แหวนเข้าที่ ดี   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:19:12 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 ae37a93d2d9d4132b97cc494edb81457 138353 true true true false 37 383651 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:19:12 4 Topic 1 0 138353 131852 37   E_ชุดอุปกรณ์นี้ประกอบด้วยตัวแปลงไฟ อย่าตัดชุดอุปกรณ์แล้วเปลี่ยนหัวปลั๊กใหม่ เพราะจะก่อให้เกิดอันตรายร้ายแรงขึ้น   ชุดอุปกรณ์นี้ประกอบด้วยตัวแปลงไฟ อย่าตัดชุดอุปกรณ์แล้วเปลี่ยนหัวปลั๊กใหม่ เพราะจะก่อให้เกิดอันตรายร้ายแรงขึ้น   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:19:27 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 2a29c2f3dbcc400dabcb7546d7c0ee67 138389 true true true false 37 383687 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:19:27 4 Topic 1 0 138389 120219 37           ห้ามทิ้งผลิตภัณฑ์รวมกับขยะในครัวเรือนทั่วไป เมื่อเครื่องหมดอายุการใช้งานแล้ว ควรทิ้งลงในถังขยะสำหรับนำกลับไปใช้ใหม่ได้ (รีไซเคิล) โดยจะเป็นการช่วยรักษาสภาวะสิ่งแวดล้อมที่ดี   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:19:28 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 c20e646c83b24f4f8159ed27e69896c5 138390 true true true false 37 1275657 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-01-09T15:35:03 4 Topic 1 0 138390 120220 37           ผลิตภัณฑ์นี้มีแบตเตอรี่แบบชาร์จไฟใหม่ได้ในตัวซึ่งไม่ควรทิ้งรวมกับขยะภายในบ้านทั่วไป เราขอแนะนำให้คุณนำผลิตภัณฑ์ของคุณไปยังศูนย์รวบรวมอย่างเป็นทางการ หรือศูนย์บริการของ Philips เพื่อทำการถอดแบตเตอรี่แบบชาร์จไฟใหม่ได้ออกโดยผู้ที่มีความชำนาญ   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-01-04T13:49:29 E_Replace shaving heads every two years 1142 d4add84bf0d949c1b9b26ca7c6539113 138397 true true true false 37 690388 Localizer Philips 2017-01-04T13:49:29 4 Topic 1 0 138397 258 37           เพื่อให้การโกนมีประสิทธิภาพสูงสุด เราขอแนะนำให้คุณเปลี่ยนหัวโกนทุกสอง ปี เปลี่ยนหัวโกนที่ชำรุดเสียหายทันที เปลี่ยนหัวโกนด้วย หัวโกนแท้ของฟิลิปส์เท่านั้น    35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:19:38 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 d361123e61614575a886e932e796d377 138420 true true true false 37 383718 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:19:38 4 Topic 1 0 138420 1590 37           ล้างชุดหัวโกนด้วยน้ำ อุ่นไหลผ่าน   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:19:40 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 5b03ce9ff1e44c51b98c74ef87308db4 138426 true true true false 37 383724 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:19:40 4 Topic 1 0 138426 1689 37           ล้างช่องใส่หัวโกนโดยให้น้ำอุ่นไหล ผ่าน   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:19:40 P_Battery charge indicator 300 9a3e455a6607438e8d977d791b5a65a9 138428 true true true false 37 383726 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:19:40 4 Topic 1 0 138428 25888 37           สัญญาณไฟแสดงการชาร์จแบตเตอรี่   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:19:41 E_Rinse the hair chamber under the tap. 361 ad2a18c09de649b08fe1b85ff4436e52 138429 true true true false 37 383727 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:19:41 4 Topic 1 0 138429 92372 37           ล้างทำความสะอาดช่องช่องเก็บเศษหนวดโดยให้น้ำไหลผ่าน   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:19:41 P_Supply unit 1148 686d1a9325044d1bb5a7581e1199aa2f 138431 true true true false 37 383729 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:19:41 4 Topic 1 0 138431 119159 37           ชุดอุปกรณ์   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:34:08 E_Introduction shavers 1139 518c64fe48bd4dc6bf03a98c1c815c10 138560 true true true false 40 379734 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:34:08 4 Topic 1 0 138560 239 40           Vui lòng đọc hướng dẫn sử dụng này, vì hướng dẫn có thông tin về các tính năng của máy cạo râu này, cũng như một số mẹo giúp cạo râu dễ dàng và thoải mái hơn.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:34:10 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 9efdbfad51174258abf3db77f8822c51 138562 true true true false 40 379736 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:34:10 4 Topic 1 0 138562 274 40           Hãy cẩn thận, các dải pin rất sắc bén.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:34:15 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 ee93bcbc92a9452eae2c86c0944089fd 138567 true true true false 40 379741 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:34:15 4 Topic 1 0 138567 503 40           Để đảm bảo hiệu quả tốt nhất, chúng tôi khuyên bạn nên cắt tỉa râu trước nếu bạn chưa cạo râu trong 3 ngày hoặc lâu hơn.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:34:17 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 76cb5cafd7c846b292e7a1ad3cbf5549 138569 true true true false 40 379743 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:34:17 4 Topic 1 0 138569 583 40           Tắt thiết bị.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:34:18 P_Small plug 1148 f987b60b94d449e8aea519003b6fa93e 138570 true true true false 40 379744 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:34:18 4 Topic 1 0 138570 616 40           Phích cắm nhỏ   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:34:26 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 3460d856b68645aebbdeba78c7967426 138577 true true true false 40 379752 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:34:26 4 Topic 1 0 138577 1363 40           Hãy sạc máy cạo râu trước khi sử dụng lần đầu tiên và khi màn hình chỉ báo rằng pin gần hết.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:34:30 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 9446cc883f6740ecb8ca6fb005c65f46 138581 true true true false 40 379756 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:34:30 4 Topic 1 0 138581 1461 40           Cho một chút nước lên  da.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:34:31 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 b11acbdf4cec449695274fafb612df3f 138582 true true true false 40 379757 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:34:31 4 Topic 1 0 138582 1462 40           Bôi bọt hoặc kem cạo râu lên  da.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:34:32 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 07a64c32a8624436a6294695e7c3c14a 138583 true true true false 40 379758 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:34:32 4 Topic 1 0 138583 1463 40           Rửa bộ phận cạo dưới  vòi nước để đảm bảo bộ phận cạo trượt trơn tru trên  da.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:34:32 E_Dry your face 40 8275a46d187e414a81767b1459048307 138584 true true true false 40 379759 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:34:32 4 Topic 1 0 138584 1464 40           Lau khô mặt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:34:46 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 2f89d93cdee64060ad338a9b516b0937 138599 true true true false 40 379774 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:34:46 4 Topic 1 0 138599 1509 40           Bộ phận cạo dễ tháo ráp   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:34:49 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 e8cef62b0f8a450c89607d6cca00dcc3 138602 true true true false 40 379777 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:34:49 4 Topic 1 0 138602 1512 40           Biểu tượng khóa du lịch   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:35:08 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 e142ffb24ae04adf8acab1cbaf86a633 138622 true true true false 40 379797 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:35:08 4 Topic 1 0 138622 1588 40           Chú ý: Nên thận trọng với nước nóng. Luôn kiểm tra xem nước có nóng quá không, để tránh bỏng tay.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:28 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 30575708ac4f4803b2bb8c457500ef47 138623 true true true false 40 1764536 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:28 14 Topic 1 0 138623 1589 40           Không dùng khăn bông hay khăn giấy để lau khô bộ phận cạo vì chúng có thể làm hư các  đầu cạo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:35:09 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 0959fdfe5ca8405b872c949d3d893a89 138624 true true true false 40 379799 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:35:09 4 Topic 1 0 138624 1591 40           Kéo bộ phận giữ đầu cạo ra khỏi phần phía dưới cùng của  bộ phận cạo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:35:10 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let dry 40 b4d176bb43d745229a70100bf699cc37 138625 true true true false 40 922093 Localizer Philips 2017-10-24T11:20:24 5 Topic 1 0 138625 1592 40           Cẩn thận lắc sạch nước còn thừa và để cho bộ phận giữ đầu cạo khô.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:35:11 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 933bfcdeee25493d8c59953fc7b780d5 138626 true true true false 40 379801 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:35:11 4 Topic 1 0 138626 1593 40           Gắn bộ phận giữ đầu cạo vào phần phía dưới cùng của bộ phận cạo (nghe tiếng ‘click’ ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:35:25 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 842d64387a354c0a85142239a3af6095 138645 true true true false 40 379820 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:35:25 4 Topic 1 0 138645 1631 40           Lắp đầu cạo vào  bộ phận giữ đầu cạo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:35:33 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 03468ef6d5b9441db9cbd77ced33b6ff 138658 true true true false 40 379833 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:35:33 4 Topic 1 0 138658 1646 40           Tháo đầu cạo ra khỏi  bộ phận giữ đầu cạo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:20 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 c0ae8edb580145c0b68b278240016fad 138662 true true true false 40 1764510 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:20 14 Topic 1 0 138662 1655 40           Nhấn nút bật/tắt khoảng 3 giây để sử dụng  chế độ khóa du lịch.    35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:10 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 36b3ff0614cf4b188d9c580ad0e9568c 138675 true true true false 40 1764764 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:10 14 Topic 1 0 138675 1677 40           Bỏ đầu cạo đã qua sử dụng ngay để tránh lẫn với  đầu cạo mới.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:35:47 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 f8ce10447c854ce79553d58d6a9f17a0 138679 true true true false 40 379854 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:35:47 4 Topic 1 0 138679 1708 40           Lưu ý: Rửa bộ phận cạo dưới vòi nước thường xuyên để đảm bảo bộ phận cạo tiếp tục trượt trơn tru trên  da.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:35:50 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 9d495ecc999244328e25dd330bfb29d5 138683 true true true false 40 379859 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:35:50 4 Topic 1 0 138683 25940 40           Để đặt lại chỉ báo nhắc nhở thay thế, hãy nhấn và giữ nút on/off (bật/tắt) trong khoảng 7  giây.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:35:54 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 1f2b36bcaecf4999b196b2796b179343 138687 true true true false 40 379863 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:35:54 4 Topic 1 0 138687 28293 40           Lưu ý: Khi pin đã đầy, màn hình tự động tắt sau 30 phút.    35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:35:57 Introduction Shaving 39 3e937ed1609b40768505472ff8e8274f 138692 true true true false 40 379868 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:35:57 4 Topic 1 0 138692 237 40   Giới thiệu   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:35:58 Skin adaptation period 39 cae8eebc5b8b42e39add50bbc86885a2 138693 true true true false 40 379869 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:35:58 4 Topic 1 0 138693 421 40   Giai đoạn thay đổi thích nghi của da   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:36:01 Shaving 63 776a7b4b48fe4a3bbfc5006147914e6f 138698 true true true false 40 379874 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:36:01 4 Topic 1 0 138698 1702 40   Cạo râu   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:36:07 The display (heading only) 300 93c37174551340f3a2da58bb6680d109 138708 true true true false 40 379884 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:36:07 4 Topic 1 0 138708 28238 40   Màn hình hiển thị   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:36:12 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 24db6da99a6443c8957b4217f2974ce7 138716 true true true false 40 379892 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:36:12 4 Topic 1 0 138716 83445 40               35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:36:14 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 5e9633f3e4b84d398bbc365cdb7aa260 138719 true true true false 40 379896 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:36:14 4 Topic 1 0 138719 117078 40           Các lần cạo đầu tiên có thể không mang lại kết quả bạn mong đợi và da bạn thậm chí có thể hơi bị kích ứng. Đây là hiện tượng bình thường. Da và râu bạn cần thời gian để thích nghi với bất kỳ hệ thống cạo râu mới nào. Để cho phép da bạn thích nghi với thiết bị mới này, chúng tôi khuyên bạn nên cạo râu thường xuyên (ít nhất 3 lần mỗi tuần) và chỉ cạo bằng thiết bị này trong khoảng thời gian 3 tuần.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:36:31 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 14267b1d6bb94578a84c9bc4ff7fdadc 138740 true true true false 40 379917 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:36:31 4 Topic 1 0 138740 119226 40           Thiết bị không hoạt động khi nhấn bật/tắt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:36:32 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 399f64be0fa94a099057c7f44874fad5 138742 true true true false 40 379919 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:36:32 4 Topic 1 0 138742 119237 40           Rút phích cắm điện ra khỏi thiết bị và nhấn nút on/off (bật/tắt) để bật thiết bị.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:36:33 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 c944542fc8ce40aaa51091fcc84b111d 138743 true true true false 40 379920 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:36:33 4 Topic 1 0 138743 119260 40           Pin sạc hết điện.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:36:34 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 4538beab48a3406f9825d186e79688d8 138744 true true true false 40 379921 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:36:34 4 Topic 1 0 138744 119261 40           Khóa di chuyển đã được kích hoạt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:36:35 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 830b64b2e4884690811cd0ea12a0a7de 138745 true true true false 40 379922 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:36:35 4 Topic 1 0 138745 119262 40           Nhấn nút on/off (bật/tắt) trong 3 giây để tắt chế độ khóa du lịch.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:36:36 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 727b8095969c4f50b7fcb73d38e48f30 138746 true true true false 40 379923 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:36:36 4 Topic 1 0 138746 119263 40           Bộ phận cạo bị bẩn hoặc bị hư hỏng tới mức mô-tơ không thể chạy.    35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:45:35 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 dbf427b192e74f0faeaea19a706cc63b 138748 true true true false 40 2080862 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:45:35 14 Topic 1 0 138748 119265 40            Thiết bị không cạo tốt như trước đây.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:36:39 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 c301af3fa21c476a95dccda064f70600 138749 true true true false 40 379926 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:36:39 4 Topic 1 0 138749 119266 40           Các đầu cạo đã bị hư hỏng hay bị mòn.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:36:40 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 c50fb484624a4aff9a1fbb478b8fc4ba 138750 true true true false 40 379927 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:36:40 4 Topic 1 0 138750 119267 40           Râu tóc dài hoặc bụi bẩn làm cản trở việc cạo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:36:51 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 c47c7fddab5649ac9930b5fa4f8ffca3 138763 true true true false 40 379940 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:36:51 4 Topic 1 0 138763 119280 40           Nước rỉ ra từ đáy thiết bị.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:36:53 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 77530064eb114c53b60296c9c94f9f28 138764 true true true false 40 379941 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:36:53 4 Topic 1 0 138764 119281 40           Trong quá trình làm sạch, nước có thể tích tụ ở giữa phần thân bên trong và vỏ bên ngoài của thiết bị.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:36:54 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 e5465596018c40b4b2accafd70ad64bd 138765 true true true false 40 379942 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:36:54 4 Topic 1 0 138765 119283 40           Điều này là bình thường và không nguy hiểm vì tất cả các chi tiết điện tử được bọc trong bộ nguồn kín bên trong thiết bị.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:37:14 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 1b7d604d0ab243319cf189e4541e13ab 138793 true true true false 40 379970 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:37:14 4 Topic 1 0 138793 123711 40           Giữ bộ phận giữ đầu cạo trong tay khi bạn lắp lại đầu cạo và gắn lại  vòng giữ. Không đặt bộ phận giữ đầu cạo trên bề mặt khi bạn thực hiện thao tác này, vì làm như vậy có thể gây hư hỏng.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:37:15 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 3968aff2563b4333bdd60aa9f137fc4e 138794 true true true false 40 379971 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:37:15 4 Topic 1 0 138794 123712 40           Mỗi vòng giữ có hai khe trống vừa khít vào các phần nhô ra của bộ phận giữ đầu cạo. Xoay vòng theo chiều kim đồng hồ cho đến khi nghe tiếng 'click' cho biết vòng đã được gắn  cố định.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:37:18 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 754234dd739e4ef184ccebcba3fd44f0 138799 true true true false 40 379976 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:37:18 4 Topic 1 0 138799 131852 40   E_Bộ nguồn chứa một biến áp. Không tháo bỏ bộ nguồn này để thay bằng phích cắm khác, vì làm như vậy sẽ gây ra tình huống nguy hiểm.   Bộ nguồn chứa một biến áp. Không tháo bỏ bộ nguồn này để thay bằng phích cắm khác, vì làm như vậy sẽ gây ra tình huống nguy hiểm.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:37:46 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 fa785de154444903bd5e24814f564300 138835 true true true false 40 380012 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:37:46 4 Topic 1 0 138835 120219 40           Không vứt sản phẩm cùng chung với rác thải gia đình thông thường khi ngừng sử dụng nó mà hãy đem thiết bị đến điểm thu gom chính thức để tái chế. Làm như vậy sẽ giúp bảo vệ môi trường.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:37:48 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 96d18408e02c4695a0f41c0985f9931b 138836 true true true false 40 380013 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:37:48 4 Topic 1 0 138836 120220 40           Sản phẩm này có chứa pin sạc tích hợp không được vứt bỏ cùng với rác sinh hoạt thông thường. Chúng tôi khuyên bạn nên đưa sản phẩm của bạn đến điểm thu gom chính thức hoặc trung tâm dịch vụ của Philips để được chuyên gia giúp đỡ tháo pin sạc.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:37:52 E_Replace shaving heads every two years 1142 3c5e590ba1bb4a688988888f009f86f7 138843 true true true false 40 380020 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:37:52 4 Topic 1 0 138843 258 40           Để có hiệu suất cạo tối đa, chúng tôi khuyên bạn nên thay đầu cạo hai năm một lần. Thay ngay những đầu cạo bị hư hỏng. Luôn thay đầu cạo bằng đầu cạo Philips chính hãng. Để biết số kiểu, hãy xem  Đặt mua phụ kiện.    35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:38:12 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 1d97052c9502446fb2d8e235abba6192 138866 true true true false 40 380043 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:38:12 4 Topic 1 0 138866 1590 40           Rửa bộ phận cạo dưới  vòi nước ấm.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:38:18 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 464d2faef0004e84ba43d70bd317a926 138872 true true true false 40 380049 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:38:18 4 Topic 1 0 138872 1689 40           Rửa bộ phận giữ đầu cạo dưới  vòi nước ấm.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:38:20 P_Battery charge indicator 300 aa3f4132faa548c3a030b0558a7eebc6 138874 true true true false 40 380051 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:38:20 4 Topic 1 0 138874 25888 40           Chỉ báo sạc pin   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:38:21 E_Rinse the hair chamber under the tap. 361 5c743927fc554d39b7929e0cd744c695 138875 true true true false 40 380052 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:38:21 4 Topic 1 0 138875 92372 40           Rửa sạch ngăn chứa râu tóc dưới vòi nước.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:38:23 P_Supply unit 1148 760e94c574554f0d804b6b736afb6041 138877 true true true false 40 380054 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:38:23 4 Topic 1 0 138877 119159 40           Bộ nguồn   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:41:22 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 dcf3a4fe357f411981d7d589bc0280be 139009 true true true false 32 380186 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:41:22 4 Topic 1 0 139009 274 32           電池固定帶非常銳利，請小心。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:41:25 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 88b72042e97140ad89c24fe4cd6fbcd8 139014 true true true false 32 380191 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:41:25 4 Topic 1 0 139014 503 32           為確保最佳效果，若您 3 天以上未刮鬍，我們建議您先修剪您的鬍鬚。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:41:26 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 16b97b52323f4919adaeeeadc06e8f91 139016 true true true false 32 380193 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:41:26 4 Topic 1 0 139016 583 32           關閉產品電源。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:41:31 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 94122e2de2414b3999f34f90a04871e8 139023 true true true false 32 380201 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:41:31 4 Topic 1 0 139023 1363 32           請在初次使用前及螢幕指出電池電量即將用盡時，為電鬍刀充電。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:41:33 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 276dadb21b3b486d8e74cdabfb287ca9 139025 true true true false 32 380204 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:41:33 4 Topic 1 0 139025 1461 32           在 皮膚上抹一點水。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:41:34 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 2e34dc5215034e07912ae3badd7fdd9c 139026 true true true false 32 380205 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:41:34 4 Topic 1 0 139026 1462 32           將刮鬍泡或刮鬍凝膠抹到 皮膚上。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:41:44 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 2de292d1b165446ba352202bbad08b7e 139039 true true true false 32 380221 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:41:44 4 Topic 1 0 139039 1509 32           崁入式電鬍刀組   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:41:46 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 8dcfe73386f64cb097e1fb7c27338821 139042 true true true false 32 380224 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:41:46 4 Topic 1 0 139042 1512 32           旅行鎖符號   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:41:58 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 0b48519f633549fd929f51264f4026c9 139062 true true true false 32 380244 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:41:58 4 Topic 1 0 139062 1588 32           警告： 使用熱水時請小心。 隨時檢查熱水是否太燙，以避免手部燙傷。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:40 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 15c821d7232f4225bb25228b0b6b664b 139063 true true true false 32 1767668 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:40 14 Topic 1 0 139063 1589 32           切勿使用毛巾或紙巾擦乾電鬍刀組，否則可能會造成電鬍刀 刀頭損壞。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:41:59 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 ce6da8726c4a48a89b3acd9623e20fbd 139064 true true true false 32 380246 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:41:59 4 Topic 1 0 139064 1591 32           將電鬍刀刀頭固定座從電鬍刀 組底部抽出。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:42:00 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let dry 40 4b18f4344d344473b486ea993a3e303f 139065 true true true false 32 922177 Localizer Philips 2017-10-24T11:22:27 5 Topic 1 0 139065 1592 32           仔細甩乾多餘的水份之後，讓電鬍刀刀頭固定座乾燥。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:42:01 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 79401d05fd5844f1955fda917f65224e 139066 true true true false 32 380248 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:42:01 4 Topic 1 0 139066 1593 32           將電鬍刀刀頭固定座接上電鬍刀組的底部 (會聽見「喀噠」一聲 )。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:42:17 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 33fe86b436ea4e8aae7eaec259086f3a 139085 true true true false 32 380267 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:42:17 4 Topic 1 0 139085 1631 32           將電鬍刀刀頭裝上電鬍刀刀頭 固定座。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:42:29 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 a639934694534157b44f390889f1af32 139098 true true true false 32 380280 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:42:29 4 Topic 1 0 139098 1646 32           從電鬍刀刀頭 固定座上取下電鬍刀刀頭。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:28 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 8e6863d4d7774cf4b47767e7c625a113 139102 true true true false 32 1767577 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:28 14 Topic 1 0 139102 1655 32           按下開關按鈕 3 秒鐘，即可使用旅行鎖 模式。    35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:49 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 362f5204328641ba89bbc5bb0278ec01 139115 true true true false 32 1767954 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:49 14 Topic 1 0 139115 1677 32           請立即丟棄用過的刀頭，以免與新的 刀頭混用。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:42:49 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 5e22f07719b14d8ead7daba085b23d82 139119 true true true false 32 380302 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:42:49 4 Topic 1 0 139119 1708 32           注意： 請定期沖洗電鬍刀組，以確保電鬍刀可持續在 皮膚上平順移動。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:42:54 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 fc64b05457ad434a9731732bc54e99f3 139123 true true true false 32 380307 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:42:54 4 Topic 1 0 139123 25940 32           若要重設更換提醒，請按住開關按鈕約 7  秒。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:42:58 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 c046e9843ab84c1eb610a686f5bcae74 139127 true true true false 32 380311 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:42:58 4 Topic 1 0 139127 28293 32           注意： 電池充飽電時，螢幕會在 30 分鐘後自動關閉。    35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:43:02 Skin adaptation period 39 547547ec60dc4865b1b758510f7bd1ad 139131 true true true false 32 380315 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:43:02 4 Topic 1 0 139131 421 32   皮膚適應期   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:43:06 Shaving 63 08f332ee9f8142fa93d022a65d8bf45c 139136 true true true false 32 380320 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:43:06 4 Topic 1 0 139136 1702 32   刮鬍   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:43:15 The display (heading only) 300 2199d0bc2d4a43ac9d70aa84fb932152 139146 true true true false 32 380330 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:43:15 4 Topic 1 0 139146 28238 32   顯示畫面   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:43:26 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 57e685f478f6477cbf5b7cc78266e2c6 139156 true true true false 32 380342 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:43:26 4 Topic 1 0 139156 117078 32           您第一次刮鬍的結果可能不如您所預期，皮膚甚至可能稍微刺痛。 這是正常現象。 您的皮膚與鬍鬚需要時間適應新的刮鬍系統。 建議您用這把電鬍刀定期刮鬍 (每週至少 3 次) 為期 3 週，讓您的肌膚適應新的電鬍刀。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:43:45 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 286b928c7dc44557ab69160f9bea0d85 139177 true true true false 32 380363 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:43:45 4 Topic 1 0 139177 119226 32           我按下開關 (on/off) 按鈕時，產品沒有反應。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:43:47 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 b292da38dcab44c987d36d0d9fb808d3 139179 true true true false 32 380365 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:43:47 4 Topic 1 0 139179 119237 32           拔掉產品插頭，並按下 On/Off (開/關) 按鈕，開啟產品電源。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:43:48 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 c4f2d67052cf4ba9930efa4a6226d372 139180 true true true false 32 380366 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:43:48 4 Topic 1 0 139180 119260 32           充電式電池沒電。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:43:49 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 b0b08cb5f7e245c5a4d8a95fad9bb38e 139181 true true true false 32 380367 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:43:49 4 Topic 1 0 139181 119261 32           旅行鎖定已啟動。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:43:50 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 820c04fe72bd43e29f8f12696153fc61 139182 true true true false 32 380368 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:43:50 4 Topic 1 0 139182 119262 32           按下開關按鈕 3 秒鐘，即可解除旅行鎖。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:43:51 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 42239a7027324c2cbd1e2a5ac079a3ba 139183 true true true false 32 380369 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:43:51 4 Topic 1 0 139183 119263 32           電鬍刀組已經髒污或損壞到馬達無法轉動的程度。    35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-09T07:06:10 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 2265689971dd4879905706dd2152ff18 139185 true true true false 32 2081919 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-09T07:06:10 14 Topic 1 0 139185 119265 32            產品 的刮鬍效果不如往常。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:43:53 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 bb9988de05434f68b9cbe880b96788d9 139186 true true true false 32 380372 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:43:53 4 Topic 1 0 139186 119266 32           電鬍刀刀頭毀壞或磨損。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:43:54 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 74058c81d5124f7e8b310148a06d7c54 139187 true true true false 32 380373 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:43:54 4 Topic 1 0 139187 119267 32           毛髮或灰塵阻塞電鬍刀刀頭。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:44:07 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 0aa5b9e0f0e84752a35358c10cccfb75 139200 true true true false 32 380386 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:44:07 4 Topic 1 0 139200 119280 32           產品底部漏水。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:44:08 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 7cdfd001f3e4402facfc44733b0a5f3f 139201 true true true false 32 380387 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:44:08 4 Topic 1 0 139201 119281 32           清潔時，水可能會蓄積在產品的內部機體和外部機殼之間。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:44:09 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 3eb1cd6f612f49889f930b00c077476b 139202 true true true false 32 380388 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:44:09 4 Topic 1 0 139202 119283 32           此為正常現象，並不會造成危險，因為所有的電子零件都密封於產品內的供電裝置中。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:44:36 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 7f7df28430a3440ca3d807ee46d4661f 139230 true true true false 32 380416 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:44:36 4 Topic 1 0 139230 123711 32           重新插入電鬍刀刀頭與重新裝上固定 環時，請以手持握電鬍刀刀頭固定座。 此時請勿將電鬍刀刀頭固定座放置物體表面上，以免刀頭受損。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:44:37 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 154a235dfe9445ee945d9de792885549 139231 true true true false 32 380417 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:44:37 4 Topic 1 0 139231 123712 32           每個固定環有兩個凹槽，可準確地貼合電鬍刀刀頭固定座的凸出部分。 以順時針方向轉動固定環，直到聽見「喀噠」一聲，代表固定環已 固定。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:44:42 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 ae85dd8903244a47b2c07a9d578d7d40 139236 true true true false 32 380422 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:44:42 4 Topic 1 0 139236 131852 32   E_ 電源供應裝置內含一個變壓器。 請勿切斷電源供應裝置而以其他的插頭取代，否則會造成危險。   電源供應裝置內含一個變壓器。 請勿切斷電源供應裝置而以其他的插頭取代，否則會造成危險。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:45:16 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 ee9d3d51eb5d4830823b301b41bb9632 139272 true true true false 32 380458 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:45:16 4 Topic 1 0 139272 120219 32           本產品使用壽命結束時請勿與一般家庭廢棄物一併丟棄。請將該產品放置於政府指定的回收站， 此舉能為環保盡一份心力。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-07T09:27:38 E_Replace shaving heads every two years 1142 03ceda4a82cb4bb2848427683b7e406a 139280 true true true false 32 1344000 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-07T09:27:38 14 Topic 1 0 139280 258 32           為達到最佳刮鬍性能，我們建議您每兩 年更換一次電鬍刀刀頭。 刀頭若受損，請立即更換。 更換電鬍刀刀頭時，請務必使用原廠飛利浦電鬍刀 刀頭。    35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:45:45 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 0c814e4adfff41f29ba8ee53493d1c23 139303 true true true false 32 380489 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:45:45 4 Topic 1 0 139303 1590 32           將電鬍刀組以溫 水沖洗。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:45:51 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 0122c8c2345b4b3db6b9956b2c984927 139309 true true true false 32 380495 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:45:51 4 Topic 1 0 139309 1689 32           將電鬍刀刀頭固定座放在溫 水龍頭下沖洗。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:45:53 P_Battery charge indicator 300 a48101aa295b4147a6404840a73296c5 139311 true true true false 32 380497 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:45:53 4 Topic 1 0 139311 25888 32           電池充電指示燈   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:45:54 E_Rinse the hair chamber under the tap. 361 5f879be9b85045a1a1dd02d48a332008 139312 true true true false 32 380498 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:45:54 4 Topic 1 0 139312 92372 32           直接在水龍頭下沖洗鬍渣收集室。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:45:56 P_Supply unit 1148 57943a38009f43d28f034895ce842c1b 139314 true true true false 32 380500 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:45:56 4 Topic 1 0 139314 119159 32           電源供應裝置   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:21:28 E_Introduction shavers 1139 c49aff85b23f47ca9deda3edbfcbc677 139443 true true true false 3 383860 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:21:28 4 Topic 1 0 139443 239 3           Baca petunjuk penggunaan ini yang berisi informasi mengenai berbagai fitur serta sejumlah saran agar lebih mudah dan menyenangkan dalam menggunakan alat cukur ini.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:21:28 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 4455b716f5e44e678c412988ae17358d 139445 true true true false 3 383862 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:21:28 4 Topic 1 0 139445 274 3           Berhati-hatilah, strip baterai tajam.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:21:30 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 fe52b285f2564dd087f0cd73b5850fcf 139450 true true true false 3 383867 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:21:30 4 Topic 1 0 139450 503 3           Untuk mendapatkan hasil terbaik, sebaiknya pangkaslah janggut terlebih dahulu bila belum bercukur selama 3 hari atau lebih.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:21:30 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 83390af8635f4c04ac698a32844b8408 139452 true true true false 3 383869 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:21:30 4 Topic 1 0 139452 583 3           Matikan alat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:21:33 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 3ea4696d8bdb45fd9e7e24796e8b114f 139459 true true true false 3 383877 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:21:33 4 Topic 1 0 139459 1363 3           Isi daya alat cukur sebelum Anda menggunakannya untuk pertama kali dan saat layar menunjukkan bahwa baterai hampir habis.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:21:34 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 bf526b24485d44dfb88a59d6e7617e1c 139463 true true true false 3 383881 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:21:34 4 Topic 1 0 139463 1461 3           Basahi  kulit Anda dengan sedikit air.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:21:34 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 0c4692e5255041128df8043baef377ba 139464 true true true false 3 383882 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:21:34 4 Topic 1 0 139464 1462 3           Oleskan busa atau gel cukur pada  kulit Anda.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:21:34 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 297082e62eb44553911dffba72ec9e56 139465 true true true false 3 383883 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:21:34 4 Topic 1 0 139465 1463 3           Bilas unit cukur di bawah  keran untuk memastikan unit cukur meluncur mulus di atas  kulit Anda.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:21:34 E_Dry your face 40 c1e3d817a1a74cbca1b95f4467b78229 139466 true true true false 3 383884 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:21:34 4 Topic 1 0 139466 1464 3           Keringkan wajah Anda.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:21:38 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 6f3404a1ca6d4bfabbcf0ce62e1145d5 139481 true true true false 3 383899 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:21:38 4 Topic 1 0 139481 1509 3           Unit cukur click-on   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:21:39 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 538615f533b2496fa2dd03fdc4150a2d 139484 true true true false 3 383902 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:21:39 4 Topic 1 0 139484 1512 3           Simbol kunci perjalanan   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:21:44 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 05bded82c65b4a0688d62514d75c177f 139504 true true true false 3 383922 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:21:44 4 Topic 1 0 139504 1588 3           Perhatian: Berhati-hatilah saat menggunakan air panas. Selalu pastikan air tidak terlalu panas, untuk mencegah luka bakar pada tangan Anda.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-02-13T10:38:30 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 a767bcaf86fa463e91edf43ef7438fec 139505 true true true false 3 1593632 Marloes de Lange 2020-02-13T10:38:30 14 Topic 1 0 139505 1589 3           Jangan sekali-kali mengeringkan unit cukur dengan handuk atau kertas tisu, karena dapat merusak  kepala cukur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:21:45 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 b0f992c1f9ad4c70a653a500ad82dbd1 139506 true true true false 3 383924 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:21:45 4 Topic 1 0 139506 1591 3           Lepaskan dudukan kepala cukur dari bagian bawah  unit pencukur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-03T12:18:17 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air dry completely 40 7471a90e8d2747efaaae556eac6b3c42 139507 true true true false 3 857390 Localizer Philips 2017-08-03T12:18:17 4 Topic 1 0 139507 1592 3           Kibaskan kelebihan air dengan hati-hati dan biarkan dudukan kepala alat cukur benar-benar kering.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:21:45 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 7ddcea0bd26c4c4ea281e3ad810fa526 139508 true true true false 3 383926 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:21:45 4 Topic 1 0 139508 1593 3           Pasang dudukan kepala cukur ke bagian bawah unit cukur (‘klik’ ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:21:51 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 d6e56e60d739408689680d7296c9d7a6 139527 true true true false 3 383945 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:21:51 4 Topic 1 0 139527 1631 3           Pasang kepala cukur yang baru pada  dudukan kepala cukur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:21:54 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 be6adc82731b40e59bab48c190871a0a 139540 true true true false 3 383958 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:21:54 4 Topic 1 0 139540 1646 3           Lepaskan kepala cukur dari  dudukan kepala cukur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:19 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 6138e2f5d6e9468086530b88eb32247d 139544 true true true false 3 1205951 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:19 14 Topic 1 0 139544 1655 3           Tekan tombol daya selama 3 detik untuk masuk ke  mode kunci perjalanan.    35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-02-13T10:38:33 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 8caaefa713bb4181bec6b363752d0028 139557 true true true false 3 1593645 Marloes de Lange 2020-02-13T10:38:33 14 Topic 1 0 139557 1677 3           Segera buang kepala cukur yang telah digunakan agar tidak tercampur dengan  kepala cukur baru.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:00 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 7a188ae72ecd4ff59f08b6ca09e003fd 139561 true true true false 3 383979 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:00 4 Topic 1 0 139561 1708 3           Catatan: Bilas unit cukur secara teratur untuk memastikannya tetap meluncur mulus di atas  kulit Anda.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:01 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 8f3d242438474dd191c167ce83067667 139565 true true true false 3 383984 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:01 4 Topic 1 0 139565 25940 3           Untuk mengatur ulang pengingat penggantian, tekan dan tahan tombol on/off selama kurang-lebih 7  detik.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:03 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 c8720e0ed0d34f58bec325bfec602e3e 139569 true true true false 3 383988 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:03 4 Topic 1 0 139569 28293 3           Catatan: Saat baterai penuh, layar akan mati secara otomatis setelah 30 menit.    35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:04 Introduction Shaving 39 81fd5a1faa8e444ba1b578c14e689e81 139574 true true true false 3 383993 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:04 4 Topic 1 0 139574 237 3   Pendahuluan   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:04 Skin adaptation period 39 97993c79f66e45b3815341ee538cebf3 139575 true true true false 3 383994 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:04 4 Topic 1 0 139575 421 3   Masa adaptasi kulit   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:05 Shaving 63 f3166378b33a4d1f93974c7aed7a47b3 139580 true true true false 3 383999 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:05 4 Topic 1 0 139580 1702 3   Mencukur   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:08 The display (heading only) 300 580893a6c8d84415a2af5c0f8bfa6d7b 139589 true true true false 3 384009 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:08 4 Topic 1 0 139589 28238 3   Layar   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:10 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 fafdee23972144cba72d3153027d6cb4 139597 true true true false 3 384017 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:10 4 Topic 1 0 139597 83445 3               35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:11 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 c69993520c8b4e829044b0d31f9a8c80 139600 true true true false 3 384021 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:11 4 Topic 1 0 139600 117078 3           Hasil cukuran pertama Anda mungkin tidak memuaskan dan kulit Anda bahkan mengalami sedikit iritasi. Hal ini normal. Kulit dan jenggot Anda perlu waktu agar terbiasa dengan sistem pencukur baru. Untuk membiasakan kulit Anda dengan alat baru ini, kami sarankan Anda bercukur secara rutin (minimal 3 kali seminggu) dan hanya dengan alat ini selama 3 minggu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:16 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 e710ba981a374c758661972a2e115f8d 139621 true true true false 3 384042 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:16 4 Topic 1 0 139621 119226 3           Alat tidak mau hidup sewaktu saya menekan tombol on/off.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:17 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 4d6bb5ac173d4e7db766fe7e46167cc6 139623 true true true false 3 384044 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:17 4 Topic 1 0 139623 119237 3           Cabut alat dari stopkontak lalu tekan tombol on/off untuk menghidupkan alat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:17 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 400f817f993646c8a26aeacbbec783c8 139624 true true true false 3 384045 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:17 4 Topic 1 0 139624 119260 3           Baterai isi ulangnya habis.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:17 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 607fbcb453c1477dae30b0c5e06f6b28 139625 true true true false 3 384046 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:17 4 Topic 1 0 139625 119261 3           Kunci perjalanan diaktifkan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:17 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 e039dde38f5a4ad197f29fe9170450c3 139626 true true true false 3 384047 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:17 4 Topic 1 0 139626 119262 3           Tekan tombol on/off selama 3 detik untuk menonaktifkan kunci perjalanan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:18 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 6f45c03246f24835a5dfca1a3dc230a5 139627 true true true false 3 384048 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:18 4 Topic 1 0 139627 119263 3           Unit cukur kotor atau rusak sedemikian rupa sehingga motor tidak dapat berfungsi.    35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:40:53 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 96b9b9b2039745df968ca176941f6617 139629 true true true false 3 2079933 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:40:53 14 Topic 1 0 139629 119265 3            Alat tidak mencukur sebaik biasanya.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:18 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 7f9a83b9315c4f80948f55b6cd63a188 139630 true true true false 3 384051 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:18 4 Topic 1 0 139630 119266 3           Kepala cukur rusak atau aus.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:19 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 8426f1627567405a9d4368db1c5d8c53 139631 true true true false 3 384052 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:19 4 Topic 1 0 139631 119267 3           Rambut atau kotoran akan menghambat kepala cukur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:22 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 4202abf70b74459a93ea2e8ddfc4dcbe 139644 true true true false 3 384065 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:22 4 Topic 1 0 139644 119280 3           Keluar air dari bagian bawah alat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:23 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 a67a4d99f4574b5ab4760476b06112ac 139645 true true true false 3 384066 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:23 4 Topic 1 0 139645 119281 3           Saat membersihkan, mungkin akan ada sisa air antara bagian dalam badan dan bagian luar alat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:23 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 61b8b748e9a94a73ad5e6bb8f9a7a7c2 139646 true true true false 3 384067 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:23 4 Topic 1 0 139646 119283 3           Hal ini normal dan tidak berbahaya karena semua rangkaian elektronik berada di dalam unit catu daya tertutup di dalam alat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:31 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 a38091459a1349f594a422e0af4ada20 139674 true true true false 3 384095 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:31 4 Topic 1 0 139674 123711 3           Pegang dudukan kepala cukur dengan tangan ketika Anda memasukkan kepala cukur dan memasang kembali  cincin penahan. Jangan letakkan dudukan kepala cukur di permukaan ketika melakukannya, karena dapat menyebabkan kerusakan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:31 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 c2493954a69843a8802a7b4091f706f9 139675 true true true false 3 384096 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:31 4 Topic 1 0 139675 123712 3           Setiap cincin penahan memiliki dua ceruk yang pas dengan tonjolan pada dudukan kepala cukur. Putar cincin searah jarum jam hingga terdengar bunyi klik yang menunjukkan cincin  terpasang kuat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:33 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 8d1a2b0c70e44d9091edd83d247f8c8d 139680 true true true false 3 384101 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:33 4 Topic 1 0 139680 131852 3   E_Unit catu daya berisi trafo. Jangan memotong unit catu daya dan menggantinya dengan steker lain, karena hal ini menimbulkan situasi berbahaya.   Unit catu daya terdiri atas transformator. Jangan memotong unit catu daya dan menggantinya dengan steker lain, karena hal ini menimbulkan situasi berbahaya.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:43 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 b1560a26f2404602b7d043ef94338718 139717 true true true false 3 384137 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:43 4 Topic 1 0 139717 120219 3           Jangan membuang produk bersama limbah rumah tangga biasa jika sudah tidak bisa dipakai lagi, tetapi serahkan ke tempat pengumpulan barang bekas yang resmi untuk didaur ulang. Dengan melakukan ini, Anda turut membantu melestarikan lingkungan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-08T10:45:57 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 d2fe4bab84e44d74b1defcbbd49638af 139718 true true true false 3 1010396 Localizer Philips 2018-01-08T10:45:57 4 Topic 1 0 139718 120220 3           Produk ini berisi baterai isi ulang internal yang tidak boleh dibuang bersama dengan sampah rumah tangga biasa. Harap bawa produk Anda ke lokasi pengumpulan resmi atau ke pusat servis Philips untuk melepas baterai isi ulang oleh teknisi profesional.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-01-04T13:50:02 E_Replace shaving heads every two years 1142 5005a09033e2401f99f099a5f109f47d 139725 true true true false 3 690412 Localizer Philips 2017-01-04T13:50:02 4 Topic 1 0 139725 258 3           Untuk memperoleh performa pencukuran maksimal, sebaiknya Anda mengganti kepala cukur setiap dua  tahun. Segera ganti kepala cukur yang rusak. Selalu ganti kepala cukur dengan  kepala cukur Philips yang asli.    35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:51 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 a8af13d76e4146349aff01764e64d64c 139748 true true true false 3 384168 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:51 4 Topic 1 0 139748 1590 3           Bilas unit cukur di bawah  keran air panas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:53 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 7c256528a6da425cbd0a003d66615db6 139754 true true true false 3 384174 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:53 4 Topic 1 0 139754 1689 3           Bilas dudukan kepala cukur di bawah  keran air panas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:54 P_Battery charge indicator 300 d91c9b40c7094fdbaa77f44370993992 139756 true true true false 3 384176 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:54 4 Topic 1 0 139756 25888 3           Persentase daya baterai   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:54 E_Rinse the hair chamber under the tap. 361 1ad7f3c19c904ce0a03259879ad20dba 139757 true true true false 3 384177 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:54 4 Topic 1 0 139757 92372 3           Bilas ruang rambut di bawah keran.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:55 P_Supply unit 1148 5b82c4dbc63b4eb08bae20bd63751123 139759 true true true false 3 384179 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T11:22:55 4 Topic 1 0 139759 119159 3           Unit catu daya   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:49:32 E_Introduction shavers 1139 0c7b95a602c24d828d57c33e10666e7e 139895 true true true false 21 380629 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:49:32 4 Topic 1 0 139895 239 21           이 사용 설명서에는 이 면도기의 기능에 대한 정보뿐 아니라 보다 쉽고 즐겁게 면도할 수 있는 방법이 나와 있으므로 참고하시기 바랍니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:49:34 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 fe709c8d419641fe889959c842908841 139897 true true true false 21 380631 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:49:34 4 Topic 1 0 139897 274 21           배터리의 면이 날카로우니 조심하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:49:38 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 cdb76dfe16e14badb4ef35c07864c009 139902 true true true false 21 380636 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:49:38 4 Topic 1 0 139902 503 21           최적의 효과를 얻으려면 3일 이상 면도하지 않은 경우 먼저 턱수염을 트리밍하는 것이 좋습니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:49:39 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 92e569c3cff34e7a9405022cd734b532 139904 true true true false 21 380638 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:49:39 4 Topic 1 0 139904 583 21           제품 전원을 끄십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:49:46 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 c9b85f22c5ca478691d9b824f81d8a17 139911 true true true false 21 380646 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:49:46 4 Topic 1 0 139911 1363 21           처음 사용하기 전이나 디스플레이에 배터리가 거의 방전되었다는 표시가 나타나면 면도기를 충전하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:49:49 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 7bcc3f45b7b54f69a5d15a8191a70a52 139914 true true true false 21 380649 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:49:49 4 Topic 1 0 139914 1461 21            피부를 물로 적십니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:49:50 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 ea9c6f46aa904c69a20dd3cdf5063925 139915 true true true false 21 380650 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:49:50 4 Topic 1 0 139915 1462 21           쉐이빙 폼이나 쉐이빙 젤을  피부에 바르십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:49:51 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 4360c7c58c3a49a08fa70cc1f49a6519 139916 true true true false 21 380651 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:49:51 4 Topic 1 0 139916 1463 21           쉐이빙 유닛이  피부 위에서 부드럽게 미끄러지도록 쉐이빙 유닛을  물에 헹구십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:49:51 E_Dry your face 40 02bf0d2e3c584555b386b3a5bf72b693 139917 true true true false 21 380652 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:49:51 4 Topic 1 0 139917 1464 21           얼굴의 물기를 제거합니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:50:04 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 212ad669716a480d994e4364280c7ac8 139932 true true true false 21 380667 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:50:04 4 Topic 1 0 139932 1509 21           클릭온 쉐이빙 유닛   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:50:06 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 8e1d0fcfb3534a29894d0960a89b5fc0 139935 true true true false 21 380670 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:50:06 4 Topic 1 0 139935 1512 21           여행용 잠금 표시등   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:50:22 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 2898f6da05974dfc85ca680b178ba2d1 139955 true true true false 21 380690 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:50:22 4 Topic 1 0 139955 1588 21           주의: 뜨거운 물을 사용하는 경우 주의하십시오. 화상을 입지 않도록 물이 너무 뜨겁지 않은지 항상 확인하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:36 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 08df3dbfe3634bcc980b27acdd7c9386 139956 true true true false 21 1763821 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:36 14 Topic 1 0 139956 1589 21           절대로 수건이나 휴지로 쉐이빙 유닛의 물기를 닦아내지 마십시오. 쉐이빙  헤드가 손상될 수 있습니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:50:24 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 8edc0c1d9fd24d63a37507f32f28d1ff 139957 true true true false 21 380692 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:50:24 4 Topic 1 0 139957 1591 21           쉐이빙 헤드 홀더를 쉐이빙  유닛의 하단 부분에서 분리하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:50:25 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let dry 40 c10ef28de9404f7eafe89be098516569 139958 true true true false 21 921892 Localizer Philips 2017-10-24T11:17:10 5 Topic 1 0 139958 1592 21           물기가 남아 있지 않도록 흔들어 털고 쉐이빙 헤드 홀더가 건조될 때까지 두십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:50:25 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 f6241ebf52524925a12238305d1dcea7 139959 true true true false 21 380694 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:50:25 4 Topic 1 0 139959 1593 21           쉐이빙 헤드 홀더를 쉐이빙 유닛의 하단 부분에 장착하십시오('딸깍' 소리가 남 ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:50:40 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 fd0f83c81c8b4023a966ddfc5cf3bbd3 139978 true true true false 21 380713 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:50:40 4 Topic 1 0 139978 1631 21           쉐이빙 헤드  홀더에 쉐이빙 헤드를 끼우십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:50:51 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 ebdf16254c4e41afb2d85abd0c250bad 139992 true true true false 21 380726 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:50:51 4 Topic 1 0 139992 1646 21           쉐이빙 헤드  홀더에서 쉐이빙 헤드를 분리하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:08 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 f166c1ed2cc247f5970be259fcc00fdb 139996 true true true false 21 1478416 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:08 14 Topic 1 0 139996 1655 21           여행용 잠금  모드를 사용하려면 전원 버튼을 3초 동안 누르십시오.    35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:21 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 06c69e1a79d9462cb295da762a57cabd 140009 true true true false 21 1764040 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:21 14 Topic 1 0 140009 1677 21           사용한 쉐이빙 헤드는 새 쉐이빙  헤드와 섞이지 않도록 바로 버리십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:51:09 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 7a6578282ea747b2a4d287a0f6aaff2e 140013 true true true false 21 380747 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:51:09 4 Topic 1 0 140013 1708 21           참고: 쉐이빙 유닛이  피부 위에서 계속 부드럽게 미끄러지도록 쉐이빙 유닛을 반복해서 물에 헹구십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:51:14 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 c75dce7a275d45a3bb549afe33f051b2 140017 true true true false 21 380752 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:51:14 4 Topic 1 0 140017 25940 21           교체 알림을 재설정하려면, 전원 버튼을 약 7 초 동안 누르십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:51:17 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 604e687bbc1c4951b5ca92ccea19bd58 140021 true true true false 21 380756 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:51:17 4 Topic 1 0 140021 28293 21           참고: 배터리가 완전히 충전되면 30분 후 디스플레이가 자동으로 꺼집니다.    35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:51:21 Introduction Shaving 39 4f2cdba66c204e1cbb55b3640b359449 140026 true true true false 21 380761 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:51:21 4 Topic 1 0 140026 237 21   소개   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:51:22 Skin adaptation period 39 83840b6c6cef433ca99eb9625439d7f8 140027 true true true false 21 380762 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:51:22 4 Topic 1 0 140027 421 21   피부 적응 기간   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:51:25 Shaving 63 b4fee248646c40edb9835b2e28d9430c 140032 true true true false 21 380767 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:51:25 4 Topic 1 0 140032 1702 21   면도   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:51:33 The display (heading only) 300 9209c8ed84b94f1589ed9e1cb2064bf0 140042 true true true false 21 380777 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:51:33 4 Topic 1 0 140042 28238 21   디스플레이   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:51:42 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 7e67028ab519495bae6852a34159dbd7 140052 true true true false 21 380788 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:51:42 4 Topic 1 0 140052 117078 21           처음으로 면도할 때 기대한 결과를 얻지 못할 수도 있으며 약간의 자극을 느낄 수 있습니다. 이는 일반적인 현상입니다. 새로운 면도 시스템에 피부 및 수염이 익숙해지려면 시간이 걸립니다. 피부가 새 제품에 익숙해지도록 본 제품만 사용하여 3주간 정기적으로 면도하십시오(최소 주 3회).   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:52:00 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 0426042c5e9f489fa75b96782bbfd6f2 140073 true true true false 21 380809 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:52:00 4 Topic 1 0 140073 119226 21           전원 버튼을 눌러도 제품이 작동하지 않습니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:52:02 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 f0b95c13b8ae4d4ab1ff31a42876cfe4 140075 true true true false 21 380811 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:52:02 4 Topic 1 0 140075 119237 21           제품 플러그를 뽑고 전원 버튼을 눌러 제품을 켜십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:52:02 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 250f44c3ce4d43fc824c74f55973ace7 140076 true true true false 21 380812 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:52:02 4 Topic 1 0 140076 119260 21           충전식 배터리가 방전되었습니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:52:03 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 4a5954c419bd4023bc8d895683ff28a3 140077 true true true false 21 380813 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:52:03 4 Topic 1 0 140077 119261 21           잠금 기능이 작동하고 있습니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:52:04 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 034d676797dd4429b182e0f3e107fcfa 140078 true true true false 21 380814 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:52:04 4 Topic 1 0 140078 119262 21           여행용 잠금 기능을 해제하려면 전원 버튼을 3초 동안 누르십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:52:05 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 b88ae81d369240af826db8fbfde6b9f5 140079 true true true false 21 380815 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:52:05 4 Topic 1 0 140079 119263 21           모터가 작동할 수 없을 만큼 쉐이빙 유닛이 더럽거나 손상되었습니다.    35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:48:01 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 69be0176cf654eb3ad67a6956eab3741 140081 true true true false 21 2081324 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:48:01 14 Topic 1 0 140081 119265 21            제품이 예전처럼 잘 작동하지 않습니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:52:08 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 fcec477ac2394816839c717b81d5826e 140082 true true true false 21 380818 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:52:08 4 Topic 1 0 140082 119266 21           쉐이빙 헤드가 손상 또는 마모되었습니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:52:09 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 15a9e2b35d3a4eb28b3b27988bd6c272 140083 true true true false 21 380819 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:52:09 4 Topic 1 0 140083 119267 21           수염 또는 이물질이 쉐이빙 헤드에 걸렸습니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:52:21 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 f7448b3e5389426ba5cb0417c1db504c 140096 true true true false 21 380832 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:52:21 4 Topic 1 0 140096 119280 21           제품 하단에서 물이 새어 나옵니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:52:22 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 202f9d47d697494e801906ee51e28efc 140097 true true true false 21 380833 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:52:22 4 Topic 1 0 140097 119281 21           세척 중에 제품의 내부 본체와 외부 덮개 사이에 물이 스며들 수 있습니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:52:23 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 239997a04105446881372435d7f6c7bf 140098 true true true false 21 380834 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:52:23 4 Topic 1 0 140098 119283 21           이러한 현상은 정상이며, 모든 전자부품은 제품 내부에 밀봉되어 있으므로 위험하지 않습니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:52:49 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 33c4befb462e4f8cac29786fc18e98ca 140126 true true true false 21 380862 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:52:49 4 Topic 1 0 140126 123711 21           쉐이빙 헤드를 다시 삽입할 때 쉐이빙 헤드 홀더를 손으로 잡고 고정  링을 다시 끼우십시오. 이 작업을 할 때 손상될 수 있으므로 쉐이빙 헤드 홀더를 표면에 두지 마십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:52:50 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 bc78171644bb4e9694235165c3b6de43 140127 true true true false 21 380863 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:52:50 4 Topic 1 0 140127 123712 21           각 고정 링에는 오목한 부분 두 곳이 있어 쉐이빙 헤드 홀더가 꼭 맞게 끼워지도록 되어 있습니다. 딸깍 소리가 나도록 링을 시계 방향으로 돌려 링을  고정하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:52:55 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 1329aa31071a49cfa6766fe7625d0a28 140132 true true true false 21 380868 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:52:55 4 Topic 1 0 140132 131852 21   E_전원 공급 장치에는 변압기가 내장되어 있습니다. 위험할 수 있으므로, 다른 플러그로 교체하기 위해 전원 공급 장치를 잘라내지 마십시오.   전원 공급 장치에는 변압기가 내장되어 있습니다. 위험할 수 있으므로, 다른 플러그로 교체하기 위해 전원 공급 장치를 잘라내지 마십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:53:27 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 96ca447e9c4146f6936bc2a1dd47bf3c 140168 true true true false 21 380904 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:53:27 4 Topic 1 0 140168 120219 21           수명이 다 된 제품은 일반 가정용 쓰레기와 함께 버리지 말고 지정된 재활용품 수거 장소에 버리십시오. 이를 준수함으로써 환경 보호에 동참할 수 있습니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:53:29 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 b832fd01c222438bb7a60fcf49d83865 140169 true true true false 21 1275654 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-01-09T15:34:32 4 Topic 1 0 140169 120220 21           본 제품에는 가정용 쓰레기와 함께 폐기하면 안 되는 충전식 배터리가 포함되어 있습니다. 제품을 지정된 재활용 수거 장소 또는 필립스 서비스 센터에 가져가 충전식 배터리를 전문적으로 처리하는 것이 좋습니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-01-04T13:50:19 E_Replace shaving heads every two years 1142 67c4574a5a7d4e34afd97ef06806cd99 140175 true true true false 21 690424 Localizer Philips 2017-01-04T13:50:19 4 Topic 1 0 140175 258 21           최고의 면도 성능을 위해서는 2 년마다 쉐이빙 헤드를 교체하는 것이 좋습니다. 쉐이빙 헤드가 손상된 경우에는 즉시 교체하십시오. 쉐이빙 헤드는 항상 정품 필립스 쉐이빙  헤드로 교체하십시오.    35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:53:53 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 729bb648348f4798809574519515b299 140198 true true true false 21 380934 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:53:53 4 Topic 1 0 140198 1590 21           따뜻한  수돗물로 쉐이빙 유닛을 헹구십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:53:56 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 1ea0d40de01149f8bc2a547f42a216f3 140204 true true true false 21 380940 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:53:56 4 Topic 1 0 140204 1689 21           쉐이빙 헤드를 따뜻한  수돗물로 헹구십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:53:58 P_Battery charge indicator 300 98f51e863283461180bb4cf32c263845 140206 true true true false 21 380942 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:53:58 4 Topic 1 0 140206 25888 21           배터리 충전 표시등   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:53:59 E_Rinse the hair chamber under the tap. 361 6a618fd0383a4b9e90e63066845edbf3 140207 true true true false 21 380943 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:53:59 4 Topic 1 0 140207 92372 21           수염받이는 수돗물로 헹구십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:54:55 P_Supply unit 1148 176602ad49d441e9a6600ddd0c36bdb3 140272 true true true false 21 381008 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:54:55 4 Topic 1 0 140272 119159 21           전원 공급 장치   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:56:58 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 c378d8f85165445da037441fdac5ff65 140344 true true true false 31 381080 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:56:58 4 Topic 1 0 140344 503 31           为确保获得最佳效果，如果您 3 天或更长时间没有剃须，我们建议您预先修剪胡须。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:56:59 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 da92d0d68af945f99073d0c4f7254332 140345 true true true false 31 381081 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:56:59 4 Topic 1 0 140345 583 31           关闭产品。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:57:37 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 007bf5f19e7a4374aacfda4cd458af55 140394 true true true false 31 381135 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:57:37 4 Topic 1 0 140394 1631 31           将剃须刀头装到剃须刀头 支架中。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:57:47 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 4c5ce0085a0c4ff0a7fecbe0f418b425 140406 true true true false 31 381147 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:57:47 4 Topic 1 0 140406 1646 31           从剃须刀头支架上卸下剃须刀 头。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:58:09 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 11b05bfc22454a559ab4f5024c4aafdc 140427 true true true false 31 381170 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:58:09 4 Topic 1 0 140427 28293 31           注意： 电池充满电后，显示屏会在 30 分钟后自动关闭。    35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:58:13 Skin adaptation period 39 cbd11019f4a847a9b0dfb9e88e4224ac 140431 true true true false 31 381174 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:58:13 4 Topic 1 0 140431 421 31   皮肤适应期   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:58:29 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 1336c5591a6d4af5abf8759ec31b6fb7 140449 true true true false 31 381194 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:58:29 4 Topic 1 0 140449 117078 31           前几次剃须可能不会带给您预期效果，并且您的皮肤可能会受到轻度刺激。 这是正常的。 您的皮肤和胡须需要时间适应任何新的剃须系统。 为了让您的皮肤适应这款新产品，我们建议您在 3 周时间内定期（至少每周 3 次）仅使用本产品剃须。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:58:45 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 d97c98a3ae2b42059631db5a371f573a 140468 true true true false 31 381213 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:58:45 4 Topic 1 0 140468 119226 31           按下开/关钮时，产品不工作。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:58:47 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 f7a757d3b18e493fa256b66ab0af5b0e 140470 true true true false 31 381215 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:58:47 4 Topic 1 0 140470 119237 31           拔掉产品插头并按开/关按钮打开产品。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:58:47 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 b6243ea20dc4409997abbef2b265032b 140471 true true true false 31 381216 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:58:47 4 Topic 1 0 140471 119260 31           充电电池的电量已耗尽。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:58:48 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 f1eca2dda36841db8b06f4a0458f6108 140472 true true true false 31 381217 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:58:48 4 Topic 1 0 140472 119261 31           旅行锁已被激活。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:58:49 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 c83648e16b39495ba1de8a510912feac 140473 true true true false 31 381218 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:58:49 4 Topic 1 0 140473 119262 31           按住开/关按钮 3 秒钟以禁用旅行锁。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:58:50 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 c970e06792274b77904adbaf5f838d76 140474 true true true false 31 381219 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:58:50 4 Topic 1 0 140474 119263 31           剃须刀头部件被污染或损坏，导致马达无法运行。    35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:43:28 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 0dc478e4d5be4036975757e65ae7976d 140476 true true true false 31 2080499 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:43:28 14 Topic 1 0 140476 119265 31           产品的剃须 效果 不如以前好。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:58:53 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 da2ba0c6a2f94fe880a86d3c1860e0ec 140477 true true true false 31 381222 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:58:53 4 Topic 1 0 140477 119266 31           剃须刀头已损坏或磨损。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:58:54 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 a469457db9954b539ae29857b6e9e76b 140478 true true true false 31 381223 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:58:54 4 Topic 1 0 140478 119267 31           毛发或污垢堵塞了剃须刀头。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:59:06 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 d4466359c65142e0b2bf39fe045453a4 140492 true true true false 31 381236 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:59:06 4 Topic 1 0 140492 119280 31           水从产品底部漏出。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:59:06 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 13b2fcac95c84a3b904cbdda4e282dcf 140493 true true true false 31 381237 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:59:06 4 Topic 1 0 140493 119281 31           在清洁过程中，水可能聚集在产品的机身内部与外壳之间。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:59:07 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 2a03c96ec6aa4e40a96ba1fe57bf4fb1 140494 true true true false 31 381238 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:59:07 4 Topic 1 0 140494 119283 31           这是正常现象，而且没有危险，因为所有电子元件都封闭在产品内部的密封电源部件中。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:59:33 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 fed360a9899547bd8a49c6779622176a 140522 true true true false 31 381266 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:59:33 4 Topic 1 0 140522 123711 31           当您重新插入剃须刀头并重新安装固定 环时，请将剃须刀头支架握在手中。 当您执行此操作时，切勿将剃须刀头支架放在平面上，否则可能会造成损坏。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:59:34 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 902dd4f650f546a4bee7e6c131ca79f3 140523 true true true false 31 381267 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:59:34 4 Topic 1 0 140523 123712 31           每个固定环均具有两个凹槽，正好能够装入剃须刀头支架的凸缘上。 顺时针旋转固定环，直至听到“咔哒”一声，表明固定环已 就位。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-02-13T10:42:36 E_Replace shaving heads every two years 1142 728412ed767c403f914f39ad1f664f3d 140563 true true true false 31 1593702 Marloes de Lange 2020-02-13T10:42:36 14 Topic 1 0 140563 258 31           为获得更好剃须效果，建议每两 年更换一次剃须刀头。 立即更换损坏的剃须刀头。 务必使用原装飞利浦剃须 刀头进行更换。    35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T23:00:33 P_Battery charge indicator 300 296f3c5f2f3f4e389512eddac5836148 140590 true true true false 31 381335 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T23:00:33 4 Topic 1 0 140590 25888 31           电池充电指示灯   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T23:00:34 E_Rinse the hair chamber under the tap. 361 2d2270d24bea49d3a91cfa310da3e193 140591 true true true false 31 381336 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T23:00:34 4 Topic 1 0 140591 92372 31           在水龙头下冲洗胡茬储藏室。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T23:01:24 P_Supply unit 1148 7f9422cad3ad451bab7a217945f49bd8 140656 true true true false 31 381401 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T23:01:24 4 Topic 1 0 140656 119159 31           电源部件   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:27:40 E_Rinse the hair chamber under the tap. 361 386a302d7be449ecb2544c7fdd4c49dc 140828 true true true false 15 376514 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:27:40 4 Topic 1 0 140828 92372 15           Spülen Sie die Haarauffangkammer unter fließendem Wasser aus.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:32:27 E_Introduction shavers 1139 25cac42da4824197b30b8ebdc9f38ee3 140859 true true true false 8 376545 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:32:27 4 Topic 1 0 140859 239 8           Lees deze gebruiksaanwijzing door, want deze bevat informatie over de kenmerken van dit scheerapparaat en een aantal tips om het scheren gemakkelijker en prettiger te maken.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-09-23T04:49:07 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 e490fd436a374cd2b04e0f334742747d 140861 true true true false 8 1472853 Ieva Datava 2019-09-23T04:49:07 14 Topic 1 0 140861 274 8           Pas op, de batterijstrips zijn scherp.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:32:33 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 de32057dcaef4c30b28ed6739f53e7b5 140866 true true true false 8 376552 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:32:33 4 Topic 1 0 140866 503 8           Voor het beste resultaat raden we u aan uw baard eerst te trimmen als u zich 3 dagen of langer niet hebt geschoren.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:32:35 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 a42b2655eca74ba78fd9c2ddf903e436 140868 true true true false 8 376554 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:32:35 4 Topic 1 0 140868 583 8           Schakel het apparaat uit.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-09-26T07:48:28 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 eba979dfec2743cbbcd2b47b77ef209e 140875 true true true false 8 1476117 Ieva Datava 2019-09-26T07:48:28 14 Topic 1 0 140875 1363 8           Laad het scheerapparaat op voordat u het voor de eerste keer gebruikt en wanneer het apparaat aangeeft dat de batterij bijna leeg is.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:32:47 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 77aded2d572b4f2ebf49e7aa73202cfd 140878 true true true false 8 376565 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:32:47 4 Topic 1 0 140878 1461 8           Maak uw  huid nat met een beetje water.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:32:48 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 4a96d24cc0914ea8a2ebe95fc17b6fc4 140879 true true true false 8 376566 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:32:48 4 Topic 1 0 140879 1462 8           Smeer scheerschuim of scheergel op uw  huid.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:32:49 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 7b6b9d85cdda421680f70a15e51ad535 140880 true true true false 8 376567 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:32:49 4 Topic 1 0 140880 1463 8           Spoel de scheerunit af onder de  kraan om ervoor te zorgen dat de scheerunit soepel over uw  huid glijdt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:32:50 E_Dry your face 40 be544698bc8040a5810bfc481eac6d36 140881 true true true false 8 376568 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:32:50 4 Topic 1 0 140881 1464 8           Droog uw gezicht af.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:33:00 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 9b3593566c284dc59982466126be46fe 140892 true true true false 8 376579 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:33:00 4 Topic 1 0 140892 1509 8           Opklikbare scheerunit   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:33:03 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 d195f0aa1bbb4c32838ab113a0ccae69 140895 true true true false 8 376582 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:33:03 4 Topic 1 0 140895 1512 8           Reisvergrendelingssymbool   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:33:21 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 f1f9a4949f0c4a2c91934b95f29c0a17 140916 true true true false 8 376602 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:33:21 4 Topic 1 0 140916 1588 8           Let op: Wees voorzichtig met warm water. Controleer altijd of het water niet te warm is om te voorkomen dat u uw handen verbrandt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:15:37 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 63702aa4855b44269c29337640f4a5af 140917 true true true false 8 1758776 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:15:37 14 Topic 1 0 140917 1589 8           Droog het scheerapparaat nooit met een handdoek of een papieren doekje omdat de  scheerhoofden hierdoor beschadigd kunnen raken.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:33:23 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 c879bee798044fb98d04eed26c317493 140918 true true true false 8 376604 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:33:23 4 Topic 1 0 140918 1591 8           Trek de scheerhoofdhouder van het onderste deel van de  scheerunit.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:39:12 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 e4c92978836b4a2bae1796e4bde4a413 140919 true true true false 8 1011841 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:39:12 4 Topic 1 0 140919 1592 8           Schud het resterende water er voorzichtig vanaf en laat de scheerhoofdhouder volledig opdrogen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:33:25 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 0ac43028fa104e9aa1d357a368d7e2bc 140920 true true true false 8 376606 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:33:25 4 Topic 1 0 140920 1593 8           Plaats de scheerhoofdhouder op het onderste deel van de scheerunit ('klik' ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:33:44 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 1a83c74dc00c4356b5cdb369edfe1403 140939 true true true false 8 376625 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:33:44 4 Topic 1 0 140939 1631 8           Plaats de scheerhoofden in de  scheerhoofdhouder.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:33:53 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 1956b87d2d424a53b427f326951cd5a3 140949 true true true false 8 376634 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:33:53 4 Topic 1 0 140949 1646 8           Verwijder de scheerhoofden van de  scheerhoofdhouder.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:49 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 90f1f38397d747e2b20be3f9be954a26 140952 true true true false 8 1478165 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:49 14 Topic 1 0 140952 1655 8           Houd de aan/uit-knop 3 seconden ingedrukt als u de reisvergrendeling modus wilt gebruiken.    35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:16:24 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 ac8c5dfb02244f58b947ee43f2cad830 140965 true true true false 8 1758835 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:16:24 14 Topic 1 0 140965 1677 8           Gooi gebruikte scheerhoofden onmiddellijk weg om te voorkomen dat u ze combineert met nieuwe  scheerhoofden.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:34:12 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 3f0f5fcb43e94904b66b5a7d06abcd3a 140969 true true true false 8 376654 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:34:12 4 Topic 1 0 140969 1708 8           Opmerking: Spoel de scheerunit regelmatig af onder de kraan om ervoor te zorgen dat deze soepel over uw  huid blijft glijden.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:34:16 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 faee938296644cc2bdce5ea46a5cc327 140972 true true true false 8 376658 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:34:16 4 Topic 1 0 140972 25940 8           Als u de vervangingsherinnering wilt resetten, houdt u de aan-uitknop circa 7  seconden ingedrukt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-09-23T04:49:38 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 7eea71aa4c8c43eea15d6f207e4f3529 140976 true true true false 8 1472948 Ieva Datava 2019-09-23T04:49:38 14 Topic 1 0 140976 28293 8           Opmerking: Wanneer de batterij vol is, wordt het display na 30 minuten automatisch uitgeschakeld.    35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:34:24 Introduction Shaving 39 7d8ac71f20d649698aed4503db8145e1 140980 true true true false 8 376666 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:34:24 4 Topic 1 0 140980 237 8   Introductie   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:34:25 Skin adaptation period 39 c1568e33ee834def9f15a17ac206e168 140981 true true true false 8 376667 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:34:25 4 Topic 1 0 140981 421 8   Huidaanpassingsperiode   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:34:28 Shaving 63 df9764d699a3448483e05555e57bbde7 140985 true true true false 8 376671 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:34:28 4 Topic 1 0 140985 1702 8   Scheren   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:34:34 The display (heading only) 300 cf10661c14974c318d028ae099de41bc 140992 true true true false 8 376678 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:34:34 4 Topic 1 0 140992 28238 8   Het display   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:34:44 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 c7c7cac930604d558677460de618ceb7 141003 true true true false 8 376690 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:34:44 4 Topic 1 0 141003 117078 8           Het kan zijn dat de eerste scheerbeurten niet het verwachte resultaat opleveren en dat uw huid zelfs licht geïrriteerd raakt. Dit is normaal. Uw huid en baard hebben tijd nodig om zich aan het nieuwe scheersysteem aan te passen. We raden u aan gedurende 3 weken regelmatig (ten minste 3 keer per week) en alleen met dit scheerapparaat te scheren, zodat uw huid kan wennen aan dit nieuwe apparaat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:34:59 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 13ff97be73f04bd7b9cdd12f7bb64448 141017 true true true false 8 376704 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:34:59 4 Topic 1 0 141017 119226 8           Het apparaat werkt niet als ik op de aan-uitknop druk.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:35:01 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 9d6c7d7d137d4ff0af3d00c04337b55b 141019 true true true false 8 376706 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:35:01 4 Topic 1 0 141019 119237 8           Haal de stekker uit het stopcontact en druk op de aan-uitknop om het apparaat in te schakelen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-09-23T04:49:06 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 9d1f8daa989e4023b3b94a5832a8807e 141020 true true true false 8 1472848 Ieva Datava 2019-09-23T04:49:06 14 Topic 1 0 141020 119260 8           De oplaadbare batterij is leeg.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:35:02 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 87a1a250bced444188a638c99181d97f 141021 true true true false 8 376708 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:35:02 4 Topic 1 0 141021 119261 8           De reisvergrendeling is geactiveerd.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:35:03 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 d0405831d9c545af8c8483f5b1e6de5d 141022 true true true false 8 376709 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:35:03 4 Topic 1 0 141022 119262 8           Houd de aan-uitknop 3 seconden ingedrukt om de reisvergrendeling te deactiveren.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:35:04 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 aa6c9ddb704944e9b15e74fed34f2ebe 141023 true true true false 8 376710 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:35:04 4 Topic 1 0 141023 119263 8           De scheerunit is zodanig vervuild of beschadigd dat de motor niet meer kan draaien.    35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:42:58 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 95d0cea3e06c4facb1bcac3f080a1f4d 141025 true true true false 8 2080399 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:42:58 14 Topic 1 0 141025 119265 8           Het apparaat scheert minder goed dan voorheen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:35:07 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 6582ae881d93406c949fb127fd2aa26c 141026 true true true false 8 376713 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:35:07 4 Topic 1 0 141026 119266 8           De scheerhoofden zijn beschadigd of versleten.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:35:08 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 1e12845dd3fa43c39219ebae04116a03 141027 true true true false 8 376714 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:35:08 4 Topic 1 0 141027 119267 8           De scheerhoofden worden geblokkeerd door haren of vuil.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:35:20 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 d3b27884c91a4b71ad77a0b799c12901 141040 true true true false 8 376727 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:35:20 4 Topic 1 0 141040 119280 8           Er lekt water uit de onderkant van het apparaat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:35:21 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 e6768b1936e840c8baf0be7c11669ffa 141041 true true true false 8 376728 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:35:21 4 Topic 1 0 141041 119281 8           Tijdens het schoonmaken kan er water tussen de binnen- en buitenkant van het apparaat komen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:35:22 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 97691277ff974f6ebb3b44bf223adc44 141042 true true true false 8 376729 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:35:22 4 Topic 1 0 141042 119283 8           Dit is normaal en niet gevaarlijk, aangezien alle elektrische onderdelen zich in een waterdichte voedingseenheid in het apparaat bevinden.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:35:49 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 1ba175925b2d47febabdb00958650126 141070 true true true false 8 376757 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:35:49 4 Topic 1 0 141070 123711 8           Houd de scheerhoofdhouder vast terwijl u de scheerhoofden terugplaatst en plaats de  borgringen terug. Plaats de scheerhoofdhouder niet op een oppervlak wanneer u de borgringen terugplaatst, omdat dit schade kan veroorzaken.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:35:50 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 23c6d24c2d9c4a32b32f8882dba07376 141071 true true true false 8 376758 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:35:50 4 Topic 1 0 141071 123712 8           Elke borgring heeft twee uitsparingen die precies in de uitsteeksels in de scheerhoofdhouder passen. Draai de ring rechtsom totdat u een klik hoort. Hiermee wordt aangegeven dat de ring  vast zit.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:35:54 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 cfc8d469829642d088a2d6fb46d464b8 141075 true true true false 8 500618 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-06-15T11:48:08 4 Topic 1 0 141075 131852 8   E_De voedingseenheid bevat een transformator. Knip de voedingseenheid niet af om deze te vervangen door een andere stekker. Dit leidt tot een gevaarlijke situatie.   De voedingsunit bevat een transformator. Knip de voedingsunit niet af om deze te vervangen door een andere stekker. Dit leidt tot een gevaarlijke situatie.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:36:23 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 4857788ac1fc448182da9e2b9e50bd7b 141111 true true true false 8 376798 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:36:23 4 Topic 1 0 141111 120219 8           Gooi het product aan het einde van zijn levensduur niet weg met het normale huisvuil, maar lever het in op een door de overheid aangewezen inzamelpunt om het te laten recyclen. Op die manier levert u een bijdrage aan een schonere leefomgeving.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-09-26T07:48:09 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 b00e637258b647a29b27a14813ca7bcc 141112 true true true false 8 1475981 Ieva Datava 2019-09-26T07:48:09 14 Topic 1 0 141112 120220 8           Dit product bevat een ingebouwde batterij die niet samen met het gewone huishoudelijke afval mag worden weggegooid. Lever uw product in bij een officieel inzamelpunt of een Philips servicecentrum, waar de oplaadbare batterij deskundig wordt verwijderd.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-28T13:12:35 E_Replace shaving heads every two years 1142 d1149727272e43c69144dc4a4ff5528f 141114 true true true false 8 1084519 Localizer Philips 2018-03-28T13:12:35 4 Topic 1 0 141114 258 8           Voor een optimaal scheerresultaat adviseren wij u de scheerhoofden om de twee  jaar te vervangen. Als een scheerhoofd beschadigd is, moet het onmiddellijk worden vervangen. Vervang de scheerhoofden altijd door originele Philips- scheerhoofden.    35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:36:40 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 b5de5c6b74a540da885af7a0e15fc8a1 141132 true true true false 8 376820 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:36:40 4 Topic 1 0 141132 1590 8           Spoel de scheerunit onder een warme  kraan af.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:36:46 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 ccd264d76a32442ca1fd16e4b77184fd 141138 true true true false 8 376826 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:36:46 4 Topic 1 0 141138 1689 8           Spoel de scheerhoofdhouder schoon onder een warme  kraan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:36:47 P_Battery charge indicator 300 7233da29760041caa7b235e8fe4ad359 141140 true true true false 8 376828 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:36:47 4 Topic 1 0 141140 25888 8           Oplaadlampje   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:37:31 E_Rinse the hair chamber under the tap. 361 807496576fd44e20bac35b6f3beeacbe 141203 true true true false 8 376891 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:37:31 4 Topic 1 0 141203 92372 8           Spoel de haarkamer af onder de kraan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:37:33 P_Supply unit 1148 7bc847f57fb44a69973a36f2eb57aa17 141205 true true true false 8 376893 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:37:33 4 Topic 1 0 141205 119159 8           Voedingseenheid   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:53:06 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 b17f4bfdf4bd46e488b5dd1991d01ce5 141382 true true true false 2 377649 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:53:06 4 Topic 1 0 141382 25940 2           لإعادة تعيين تذكير الاستبدال، اضغط مع الاستمرار على زر التشغيل/إيقاف التشغيل لمدة 7  ثوانٍ تقريبًا.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:53:10 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 3d7160fa5daa4180a1a3937107ed3f83 141386 true true true false 2 377653 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:53:10 4 Topic 1 0 141386 28293 2           ملاحظة: عند اكتمال شحن البطارية، يتوقف تشغيل الشاشة تلقائيًا بعد 30 دقيقة.    35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:53:26 The display (heading only) 300 660a54b363c94d86809770dc06ca4253 141393 true true true false 2 377670 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:53:26 4 Topic 1 0 141393 28238 2   الشاشة   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:53:36 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 c0a5524d533f4d778ee29976fb1e3ff6 141403 true true true false 2 377684 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:53:36 4 Topic 1 0 141403 117078 2           قد لا تحصل على النتائج المتوقعة من تجارب الحلاقة الأولى بل قد تشعر بتهيج بسيط في بشرتك. هذا أمر طبيعي. حيث تحتاج بشرتك ولحيتك إلى أن تتكيف مع أي نظام حلاقة جديد. ولتسمح بتكيف بشرتك مع هذا الجهاز الجديد، ننصحك بالحلاقة المنتظمة (3 مرات أسبوعيًا على الأقل) بدون استخدام أجهزة حلاقة أخرى خلاف هذا الجهاز لمدة 3 أسابيع.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:53:50 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 1798941b2f744fa9aca4d7d30d65b698 141417 true true true false 2 377698 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:53:50 4 Topic 1 0 141417 119226 2           الجهاز لا يعمل عندما أضغط على زر التشغيل/إيقاف التشغيل.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:53:53 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 12495e51c8dc4601a22f3f710a0e56bd 141419 true true true false 2 377700 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:53:53 4 Topic 1 0 141419 119237 2           افصل الجهاز من مقبس الحائط واضغط على زر التشغيل/إيقاف التشغيل لتشغيل الجهاز.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:53:54 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 a491c6a623bc47e7a311b346830bdf60 141420 true true true false 2 377701 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:53:54 4 Topic 1 0 141420 119260 2           البطارية القابلة لإعادة الشحن فارغة.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:53:55 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 c2eda6db360349638d7be6ea63787502 141421 true true true false 2 377702 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:53:55 4 Topic 1 0 141421 119261 2           تم تنشيط قفل السفر.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:53:56 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 f90580e36c7d4b5c956be9e7c9e20fd9 141422 true true true false 2 377703 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:53:56 4 Topic 1 0 141422 119262 2           اضغط على زر التشغيل/إيقاف التشغيل لمدة ثلاث ثوانٍ لإلغاء تنشيط وضع قفل السفر.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:53:57 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 ff3f49f848fe4c21ab157232d6a2cac9 141423 true true true false 2 377704 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:53:57 4 Topic 1 0 141423 119263 2           وحدة الحلاقة متسخة أو تعرضت للتلف لدرجة تعيق تشغيل المحرك.    35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:40:26 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 a40f493fb6de478a8da7e62129ba19e9 141425 true true true false 2 2079834 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:40:26 14 Topic 1 0 141425 119265 2           الجهاز لا يحلق بالطريقة المعتادة.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:53:59 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 cf9d862644294dd68ff3e70300d67dd2 141426 true true true false 2 377707 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:53:59 4 Topic 1 0 141426 119266 2           رؤوس الحلاقة تالفة أو متآكلة.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:54:00 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 bc2bfdb02df641b2a21110255256b2bf 141427 true true true false 2 377708 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:54:00 4 Topic 1 0 141427 119267 2           يعيق الشعر أو الأوساخ رؤوس الحلاقة.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:54:13 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 0300247ffd2f47f3bad0a521272ec116 141440 true true true false 2 377721 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:54:13 4 Topic 1 0 141440 119280 2           قد يتسرب الماء من الجزء السفلي للجهاز.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:54:13 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 8be45185448a4ea7830dffcd304d45de 141441 true true true false 2 377722 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:54:13 4 Topic 1 0 141441 119281 2           أثناء التنظيف، قد يتجمع الماء بين الجسم الداخلي والطبقة الخارجية للجهاز.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:54:14 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 68ffe27e9d2842cbbabba0b7a6747016 141442 true true true false 2 377723 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:54:14 4 Topic 1 0 141442 119283 2           وهذا أمر طبيعي وليس خطيرًا لأن كل الإلكترونيات موجودة في وحدة طاقة محكمة الغلق داخل الجهاز.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:54:41 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 97b3721cbe234894ab9c08a8b1c6afe8 141470 true true true false 2 377751 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:54:41 4 Topic 1 0 141470 123711 2           أمسك بحامل رأس الحلاقة بيدك عند إعادة تركيب رؤوس الحلاقة وأعد تركيب حلقات  التثبيت لا تضع حامل رأس الحلاقة فوق سطح عند القيام بهذا، فقد يتسبب ذلك في إتلافه.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:54:42 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 d221f54b3a504ea39cd533287732af24 141471 true true true false 2 377752 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:54:42 4 Topic 1 0 141471 123712 2           تتضمن كل حلقة تثبيت تجويفين يتم تعشيقهما بإحكام مع الأجزاء البارزة في حامل رؤوس الحلاقة. أدر حلقة التثبيت باتجاه دوران عقارب الساعة للإشارة إلى  تثبيتها.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:54:46 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 a057abaaf25540b3a9ffa63d3616212b 141475 true true true false 2 377756 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:54:46 4 Topic 1 0 141475 131852 2   E_تحتوي وحدة التزويد بالطاقة على محول. لا تقطع وحدة التزويد بالطاقة لاستبدالها بقابس آخر حيث يتسبب ذلك في حالة خطيرة.   تحتوي وحدة التزويد بالطاقة على محول. لا تقطع وحدة التزويد بالطاقة لاستبدالها بقابس آخر حيث يتسبب ذلك في حالة خطيرة.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:55:12 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 ead034eaab0e4c00a2d5dbfec402b5f7 141512 true true true false 2 377792 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:55:12 4 Topic 1 0 141512 120219 2           لا تلق المنتج مع النفايات المنزلية المعتادة في نهاية فترة صلاحيته، ولكن قم بتسليمه إلى نقطة تجميع رسمية من أجل إعادة تدويره. بقيامك بذلك فأنت تساعد في المحافظة على البيئة.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-12-06T15:43:49 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 4ba0201bbeec48c5aff298052415678f 141513 true true true false 2 984439 Localizer Philips 2017-12-06T15:43:49 4 Topic 1 0 141513 120220 2           هذا المنتج يحتوي على بطارية مدمجة قابلة لإعادة الشحن ويجب عدم التخلص منها مع المخلفات المنزلية العادية. يرجى أخذ المنتج إلى نقطة تجميع رسمية أو مركز خدمة فيليبس لإزالة البطارية القابلة لإعادة الشحن بطريقة احترافية.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:55:31 P_Battery charge indicator 300 2288152388e64ae9839846710893852c 141519 true true true false 2 377819 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:55:31 4 Topic 1 0 141519 25888 2           مؤشر شحن البطارية   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:56:20 E_Rinse the hair chamber under the tap. 361 9618a35207d24f22b135f6fc89c8f5ef 141556 true true true false 2 377882 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:56:20 4 Topic 1 0 141556 92372 2           اشطف غرفة تجميع الشعر أسفل الصنبور.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:56:21 P_Supply unit 1148 594732cbf19d42c5931a0bd473966f4e 141558 true true true false 2 377884 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:56:21 4 Topic 1 0 141558 119159 2           وحدة تزويد الطاقة   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:43:51 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 e45b595f50f14094982673e637acc39e 141622 true true true false 11 377164 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:43:51 4 Topic 1 0 141622 274 11           مراقب باشید، لبه های باتری تیز است.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:43:56 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 5a6815e1342740adb7bc90896cb8d8dc 141627 true true true false 11 377169 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:43:56 4 Topic 1 0 141627 503 11           برای اینکه بهترین نتیجه را داشته باشید، توصیه می کنیم اگر به مدت 3 روز یا بیشتر اصلاح نکرده اید، ابتدا کمی ریشتان را کوتاه کنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:43:58 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 948e09b60faf415dafd7cd9c99ffa990 141629 true true true false 11 377171 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:43:58 4 Topic 1 0 141629 583 11           دستگاه را خاموش کنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:43:59 P_Small plug 1148 05bcb4c5913a4c83bb15dc403b1a1600 141630 true true true false 11 377172 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:43:59 4 Topic 1 0 141630 616 11           فیش کوچک   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:44:07 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 8ca3316f01f747458a71c7857b67b752 141637 true true true false 11 377180 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:44:07 4 Topic 1 0 141637 1363 11           قبل از اولین استفاده و زمانی که بر روی نمایشگر عنوان می شود که باتری تقریباً خالی است، دستگاه اصلاح را شارژ کنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:44:10 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 fba7fbdd3a3c4b4ba1399070fe3944aa 141639 true true true false 11 377183 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:44:10 4 Topic 1 0 141639 1461 11           کمی آب به  پوست خود بزنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:44:10 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 39372b7c808a444ea8dead0c18dd5f20 141640 true true true false 11 377184 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:44:11 4 Topic 1 0 141640 1462 11           کف یا ژل اصلاح را روی  پوستتان بمالید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:44:22 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 cbb8ccb48d8241b6abd5ea5112ccd909 141649 true true true false 11 377196 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:44:22 4 Topic 1 0 141649 1509 11           دستگاه اصلاح فشاری   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:44:25 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 80321014a46e410bb14aae4ff9bff50b 141652 true true true false 11 377199 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:44:25 4 Topic 1 0 141652 1512 11           نماد قفل جابجایی   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:44:43 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 f4c03ac30c384e31bc16b1dd455946c5 141672 true true true false 11 377219 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:44:43 4 Topic 1 0 141672 1588 11           احتیاط: مراقب آب داغ باشید. همیشه دقت کنید آب زیاد داغ نباشد، تا دستانتان نسوزد.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:09 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 a93c3cb42ede4e21b05b4338cc35fbd8 141673 true true true false 11 1764940 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:09 14 Topic 1 0 141673 1589 11           هرگز واحد اصلاح را با حوله یا دستمال خشک نکنید چون این کار میتوانند به  تیغههای اصلاح آسیب برساند.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:44:45 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 6a03aafa215b4854b212e58482181a59 141674 true true true false 11 377221 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:44:45 4 Topic 1 0 141674 1591 11           نگهدارنده تیغه اصلاح را بکشید تا از پایین  دستگاه اصلاح جدا شود.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:42:40 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 c472d28dde744f5085738475cb722686 141675 true true true false 11 1011981 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:42:40 4 Topic 1 0 141675 1592 11           نگهدارنده تیغه اصلاح را به دقت تکان دهید تا آب باقیمانده خارج شود و سپس اجازه دهید به طور کامل در هوای آزاد خشک شود.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:44:47 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 3b4e83e368604dbd9bc68c9d6d142be7 141676 true true true false 11 377223 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:44:47 4 Topic 1 0 141676 1593 11           نگهدارنده تیغه اصلاح را به پایین دستگاه اصلاح وصل کنید (صدای "کلیک" می شنوید ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:45:04 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 a2bb3a7407c54e119bdcd8faf3eaf746 141695 true true true false 11 377242 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:45:04 4 Topic 1 0 141695 1631 11           تیغه های اصلاح را در  نگهدارنده تیغه اصلاح بگذارید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:45:13 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 6fe75f29639049ee891eccb72aa246eb 141704 true true true false 11 377251 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:45:13 4 Topic 1 0 141704 1646 11           تیغه های اصلاح را از  نگهدارنده تیغه اصلاح جدا کنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:01 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 8a861edd4c6b4578824084c6924f5017 141707 true true true false 11 1764898 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:01 14 Topic 1 0 141707 1655 11           برای استفاده از  حالت قفل جابجایی، دکمه روشن/خاموش را به مدت 3 ثانیه فشار دهید.    35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:21 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 5fa9bb084b2b4e07bb63c5e77a107394 141720 true true true false 11 1765298 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:21 14 Topic 1 0 141720 1677 11           تیغههای اصلاح استفاده شده را بلافاصله به منظور جلوگیری از مخلوط شدن آنها با  تیغههای اصلاح جدید دور بیندازید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:45:32 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 9d074ea9a8f946258d2dac822c6227bc 141724 true true true false 11 377272 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:45:32 4 Topic 1 0 141724 1708 11           توجه: واحد اصلاح را مرتباً بشویید تا مطمئن شوید به راحتی روی  پوست شما حرکت می کند.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:45:37 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 923d10b946a840109eff5aa6cb4b45c3 141728 true true true false 11 377277 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:45:37 4 Topic 1 0 141728 25940 11           برای تنظیم مجدد یادآوری تعویض، دکمه روشن/خاموش را به مدت تقریبی 7  ثانیه فشار دهید و نگهدارید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:45:41 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 6cb021887dd842ec942d06d366fac501 141732 true true true false 11 377281 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:45:41 4 Topic 1 0 141732 28293 11           توجه: بعد از پر شدن باتری، صفحه به صورت خودکار بعد از 30 دقیقه خاموش می شود.    35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:45:44 Skin adaptation period 39 fe7293bd6564465db084bacfaf2109ca 141735 true true true false 11 377284 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:45:44 4 Topic 1 0 141735 421 11   مدت زمان عادت کردن پوست   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:45:49 Shaving 63 268bfda31d5e45eb866f45fbb7438aca 141740 true true true false 11 377289 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:45:49 4 Topic 1 0 141740 1702 11   اصلاح   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:45:57 The display (heading only) 300 3be102cbeea74dbd9c4163c153adc647 141748 true true true false 11 377297 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:45:57 4 Topic 1 0 141748 28238 11   نمایشگر   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:46:06 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 17cb6b12e5b04885897e6b3d0466530d 141758 true true true false 11 377308 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:46:06 4 Topic 1 0 141758 117078 11           اصلاح های اول ممکن است نتیجه دلخواه را نداشته باشد یا ممکن است پوستتان دچار حساسیت نیز شود. این امر عادی است. پوست و ریشتان به زمان نیاز دارند تا با سیستم اصلاح جدید سازگار شوند. برای اینکه پوستتان با این وسیله جدید سازگار شود، توصیه می کنیم مرتباً (حداقل 3 بار در هفته) و منحصراً با این وسیله به مدت 3 هفته از آن استفاده کنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:46:20 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 a5a1493ef70345ea885d47704f60d5fe 141772 true true true false 11 377322 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:46:20 4 Topic 1 0 141772 119226 11           وقتی دکمه روشن/خاموش را فشار می دهم، دستگاه کار نمی کند.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:46:22 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 bf14bbb5e643400297377a3211e61818 141774 true true true false 11 377324 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:46:22 4 Topic 1 0 141774 119237 11           اتصال دستگاه را از پریز جدا کنید و برای روشن کردن دستگاه، دکمه روشن/خاموش را فشار دهید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:46:23 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 ef694be3f4aa432f81127bff57de4b52 141775 true true true false 11 377325 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:46:23 4 Topic 1 0 141775 119260 11           شارژ باتری های قابل شارژ تمام شده است.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:46:24 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 4a6722cd2b254f139921cfe14367d0d5 141776 true true true false 11 377326 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:46:24 4 Topic 1 0 141776 119261 11           قفل جابجایی فعال است.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:46:25 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 5cf7668df86442648e3224ec3b7e0197 141777 true true true false 11 377327 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:46:25 4 Topic 1 0 141777 119262 11           دکمه روشن/خاموش را به مدت 3 ثانیه فشار دهید تا قفل جابجایی غیرفعال شود.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:46:26 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 39918a87c91541a0b143aefed677e9c1 141778 true true true false 11 377328 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:46:26 4 Topic 1 0 141778 119263 11           دستگاه اصلاح پر از گرد و خاک شده یا آسیب دیده است تا حدی که موتور آن قادر به کار کردن نیست.    35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:45:05 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 ee0cc61e1adf4e4f8d2bb02dd515afbf 141780 true true true false 11 2080768 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:45:05 14 Topic 1 0 141780 119265 11            دستگاه  مثل قبل اصلاح نمیکند.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:46:28 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 4bae7c7b81c045d6bfb40ac5bfc4de60 141781 true true true false 11 377331 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:46:28 4 Topic 1 0 141781 119266 11           تیغه های اصلاح آسیب دیده یا فرسوده شده اند.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:46:28 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 e35f83dc2eb2468397773be792f49319 141782 true true true false 11 377332 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:46:28 4 Topic 1 0 141782 119267 11           مو یا کثیفی داخل تیغه های اصلاح گیر کرده است.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:46:36 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 f3c4a634157b42b29db9adf3c34c186d 141795 true true true false 11 377345 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:46:36 4 Topic 1 0 141795 119280 11           از پایین دستگاه آب می ریزد.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:46:36 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 7e43b9c3c9274c83bb0c6c64f8377381 141796 true true true false 11 377346 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:46:36 4 Topic 1 0 141796 119281 11           در حین تمیز کردن، ممکن است آب بین بدنه داخلی و خارجی روکش دستگاه جمع شود.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:46:37 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 808a70269542443cb7ceb6c2a99be8a6 141797 true true true false 11 377347 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:46:37 4 Topic 1 0 141797 119283 11           این امر عادی است و خطرناک نیست، زیرا کلیه وسایل الکترونیکی دارای دستگاه برق مهر و موم شده در داخل دستگاه هستند.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:47:00 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 4aeebf432eef412baaca86523dd8fa05 141825 true true true false 11 377375 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:47:00 4 Topic 1 0 141825 123711 11           وقتی تیغه های اصلاح را دوباره در جای خود قرار می دهید و  حلقه های نگهدارنده را دوباره وصل می کنید، نگهدارنده تیغه اصلاح را در دستتان بگیرید. وقتی این کار را انجام می دهید، نگهدارنده تیغه اصلاح را روی هیچ سطحی نگذارید زیرا ممکن است به آن آسیب بزند.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:47:01 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 836b5c3248cf4134ab20b2d3bcc96e20 141826 true true true false 11 377376 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:47:01 4 Topic 1 0 141826 123712 11           هر حلقه نگهدارنده دارای دو تورفتگی است که دقیقاً با بیرون زدگی های نگهدارنده تیغه اصلاح جفت می شوند. حلقه را در جهت حرکت عقربه های ساعت بچرخانید تا زمانی که صدای کلیک بشنوید که نشان می دهد حلقه  در جای خود محکم شده است.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:47:05 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 6ee73255c54e43ef945ef1b50cb9a303 141830 true true true false 11 377380 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:47:05 4 Topic 1 0 141830 131852 11   E_منبع برق دارای مبدل است. منبع برق را جدا نکنید و با یک دوشاخه دیگر تعویض نکنید. این کار بسیار خطرناک است.   منبع برق حاوی مبدل است. منبع برق را جدا نکنید و با یک دوشاخه دیگر تعویض نکنید. این کار بسیار خطرناک است.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:47:36 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 24b9e07ac893415d8484fd3f6ac697a6 141867 true true true false 11 377416 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:47:36 4 Topic 1 0 141867 120219 11           این محصول را در پایان دوره مصرف با زباله های خانگی معمولی دور نیندازید، بلکه آن را جهت بازیافت به مراکز جمع آوری بازیافت تحویل دهید. با انجام این کار، به حفظ محیط زیست کمک می کنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-12-06T15:44:08 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 849e98a0202f401ca0dfee21f0c8dc3d 141868 true true true false 11 984445 Localizer Philips 2017-12-06T15:44:08 4 Topic 1 0 141868 120220 11           این محصول دارای باتری قابل شارژ است که نباید آن را مانند زبالههای معمولی خانگی دور بیندازید. لطفاً دستگاه را به مرکز بازیافت یا مرکز خدمات Philips ببرید تا متخصصین، باتری قابل شارژ را بیرون بیاورند.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:47:39 E_Replace shaving heads every two years 1142 81a923874ab14d0a80626938826c7c95 141870 true true true false 11 377419 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:47:39 4 Topic 1 0 141870 258 11           برای رسیدن به حداکثر عملکرد، به شما پیشنهاد می کنیم تیغه های اصلاح را هر دو سال یکبار تعویض کنید. تیغه های اصلاح آسیب دیده را فوراً عوض کنید. همیشه تیغه های اصلاح را با تیغه های اصلاح اصلی Philips تعویض کنید. برای اطلاع از شماره های نوع، به  سفارش دادن وسیله های جانبی مراجعه کنید.    35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:47:58 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 e99657c2811b45878b1df9d7de0ebfdc 141888 true true true false 11 377438 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:47:58 4 Topic 1 0 141888 1590 11           دستگاه اصلاح را زیر  شیر آب گرم بشویید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:48:03 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 c0152b604bfe4139bab8bd0c6ea3636c 141894 true true true false 11 377444 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:48:03 4 Topic 1 0 141894 1689 11           نگهدارنده تیغه اصلاح را زیر  شیر آب گرم بشویید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:48:05 P_Battery charge indicator 300 46a1b51b6eb843a9999e28952a687315 141896 true true true false 11 377446 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:48:05 4 Topic 1 0 141896 25888 11           نشانگر شارژ باتری   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:48:56 E_Rinse the hair chamber under the tap. 361 e177d411d7844a9098ded16d8b95b2ef 141959 true true true false 11 377509 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:48:56 4 Topic 1 0 141959 92372 11           محفظه مو را زیر شیر آب بشویید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:48:58 P_Supply unit 1148 378eeb5f681b45de824a5f79b1685910 141961 true true true false 11 377511 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T21:48:58 4 Topic 1 0 141961 119159 11           منبع برق   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:00:01 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 d859a0b640b14ad8be8be08bd67a8d84 142029 true true true false 35 384782 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:00:01 4 Topic 1 0 142029 117078 35           Es posible que las primeras veces que se afeite no obtenga el resultado que espera y que la piel se irrite ligeramente. Esto es normal. Su piel y su barba necesitan tiempo para adaptarse a un nuevo sistema de afeitado. Para permitir que la piel se adapte a este nuevo aparato, le recomendamos que se afeite regularmente (al menos 3 veces a la semana) y únicamente con este aparato durante un periodo de 3 semanas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:00:22 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 b08a91231908460cb9067dcf40a007e7 142043 true true true false 35 384796 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:00:22 4 Topic 1 0 142043 119226 35           El aparato no funciona cuando pulso el botón de encendido/apagado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:00:24 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 aab0ee4cad6b4bee9d3456b94932a5ae 142045 true true true false 35 384798 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:00:24 4 Topic 1 0 142045 119237 35           Desconecte el aparato y pulse el botón de encendido/apagado para encender el aparato.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:00:25 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 4c37a68398e64ea2882c6b2af07ac0e3 142046 true true true false 35 384799 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:00:25 4 Topic 1 0 142046 119260 35           La batería recargable está descargada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:00:26 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 648608656cd44189b029274456bf647b 142047 true true true false 35 384800 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:00:26 4 Topic 1 0 142047 119261 35           El bloqueo para viajes está activado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:00:27 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 83a1dd9f557741e3bb07bea447686fb5 142048 true true true false 35 384801 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:00:27 4 Topic 1 0 142048 119262 35           Para desactivar el bloqueo para viajes, mantenga pulsado el botón de encendido/apagado durante 3 segundos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:00:29 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 85813daa4ede4b77ba9d6254efeff28b 142049 true true true false 35 384802 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:00:29 4 Topic 1 0 142049 119263 35           La unidad de afeitado está tan sucia o dañada que el motor no funciona.    35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:45:04 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 1d8bfc11aba34d849905fda4b0cb4f3d 142051 true true true false 35 2080765 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:45:04 14 Topic 1 0 142051 119265 35           El aparato no afeita tan bien como antes.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:00:32 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 d81cb79257ef4ede85e43c9133856243 142052 true true true false 35 384805 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:00:32 4 Topic 1 0 142052 119266 35           Los cabezales de afeitado están gastados o deteriorados.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:00:33 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 608b8481f8784da481bee8df227ec1a5 142053 true true true false 35 384806 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:00:33 4 Topic 1 0 142053 119267 35           El pelo o la suciedad obstruyen los cabezales de afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:00:56 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 ee350304ebf842ae8d7bd7b02f3266ee 142066 true true true false 35 384819 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:00:56 4 Topic 1 0 142066 119280 35           Sale agua de la parte inferior del aparato.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:00:57 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 394c41b3d4b44120b1c597592baa8be2 142067 true true true false 35 384820 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:00:57 4 Topic 1 0 142067 119281 35           Durante la limpieza, puede acumularse agua entre el cuerpo interior y la carcasa exterior del aparato.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:00:58 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 ad6875d618ea49149ab8ef552ac4019b 142068 true true true false 35 384821 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:00:58 4 Topic 1 0 142068 119283 35           Esto es normal y no es peligroso, ya que todos los sistemas electrónicos están dentro de la unidad motora hermética en el interior del aparato.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:01:32 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 4319a7b2fecb496f8b2e04c47fb1de01 142096 true true true false 35 384849 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:01:32 4 Topic 1 0 142096 123711 35           Aguante el soporte del cabezal de afeitado con la mano cuando vuelva a colocar los cabezales de afeitado y los  anillos de retención. No coloque el soporte del cabezal de afeitado en una superficie al hacer esto, ya que podría dañarlo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:01:33 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 f55aae007ce04a9cbbe7d27a7dcb289d 142097 true true true false 35 384850 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:01:33 4 Topic 1 0 142097 123712 35           Cada anillo de retención tiene dos ranuras que encajan exactamente en los salientes del soporte del cabezal de afeitado. Gire el anillo en el sentido de las agujas del reloj hasta que oiga un clic, que indicará que el anillo está  fijado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:01:39 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 df79110caa914a2a8379f7b059c50e87 142101 true true true false 35 384854 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:01:39 4 Topic 1 0 142101 131852 35   E_La unidad de alimentación contiene un transformador. No corte la fuente de alimentación para sustituirla por otra clavija, ya que podría provocar situaciones de peligro.   La fuente de alimentación contiene un transformador. No corte la fuente de alimentación para sustituirla por otra clavija, ya que podría provocar situaciones de peligro.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:02:25 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 83a287e36e6b480e978fbb9065653121 142137 true true true false 35 384890 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:02:25 4 Topic 1 0 142137 120219 35           Al final de su vida útil, no tire el producto junto con la basura normal del hogar. Llévelo a un punto de recogida oficial para su reciclado. De esta manera, ayudará a conservar el medio ambiente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T15:39:48 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 1dcbd892e6944cab878124080eb81b42 142138 true true true false 35 1013962 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T15:39:48 4 Topic 1 0 142138 120220 35           Este producto contiene una batería recargable integrada, que no debe desecharse con los residuos domésticos normales. Lleve el producto a un punto de recogida oficial o a un centro de asistencia de Philips para que un profesional extraiga la batería recargable.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:02:38 P_Battery charge indicator 300 d4d6f85c5e804614ada21f7a093d1787 142145 true true true false 35 384901 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:02:38 4 Topic 1 0 142145 25888 35           Indicador de carga de la batería   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:03:40 P_Supply unit 1148 6c175a19e3034ec2a0b8b6c9872d0ee4 142183 true true true false 35 384961 Localizer Philips 2016-03-21T12:03:40 4 Topic 1 0 142183 119159 35           Unidad de alimentación   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:01:48 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 557e34e8387a4a7789a78cf4329b66a5 142250 true true true false 27 378023 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:01:48 4 Topic 1 0 142250 117078 27           As suas primeiras utilizações poderão não apresentar o resultado esperado e a sua pele poderá mesmo ficar levemente irritada. É normal. A sua pele e a sua barba necessitam de tempo para se adaptarem a qualquer novo sistema de barbear. Para que a sua pele se adapte ao novo aparelho, aconselhamo-lo a barbear-se regularmente (no mínimo, 3 vezes por semana) e exclusivamente com este aparelho, durante um período de 3 semanas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:02:00 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 39e9afb3349a43bca6cde32349344243 142264 true true true false 27 378037 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:02:00 4 Topic 1 0 142264 119226 27           O aparelho não funciona quando primo o botão ligar/desligar.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:02:01 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 8742e3b5afc343b7a96e307d50c26df8 142266 true true true false 27 378039 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:02:01 4 Topic 1 0 142266 119237 27           Desligue o aparelho da corrente e prima o botão ligar/desligar para o ligar.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:02:02 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 823f13daa90c472fbdff750bc6f09eac 142267 true true true false 27 378040 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:02:02 4 Topic 1 0 142267 119260 27           A bateria recarregável está vazia.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:02:03 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 a62cb9d0ddd34edca1c0afaa70d37bf9 142268 true true true false 27 378041 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:02:03 4 Topic 1 0 142268 119261 27           O bloqueio de viagem encontra-se ativado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:02:03 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 ff02d63f05e641e38252f83d3db73205 142269 true true true false 27 378042 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:02:03 4 Topic 1 0 142269 119262 27           Prima o botão ligar/desligar durante 3 segundos para desativar o bloqueio de viagem.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:02:04 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 6c15bab2257c473a9f6965cc8cfea3d8 142270 true true true false 27 378043 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:02:04 4 Topic 1 0 142270 119263 27           O acessório de corte contém sujidade ou está danificado de tal forma que o motor não funciona.    35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:41:44 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 da135d7d879b46e9815a28bf464a6237 142272 true true true false 27 2080133 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:41:44 14 Topic 1 0 142272 119265 27           O aparelho não barbeia tão bem como inicialmente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:02:06 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 40386d5339604c409a3f478c375a2f6c 142273 true true true false 27 378046 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:02:06 4 Topic 1 0 142273 119266 27           As cabeças de corte estão danificadas ou gastas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:02:06 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 b840b26820024f518c359ed90923fc4b 142274 true true true false 27 378047 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:02:06 4 Topic 1 0 142274 119267 27           Pelos ou sujidade obstruem as cabeças de corte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:02:15 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 257316d0fa974b00805514230b732820 142287 true true true false 27 378060 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:02:15 4 Topic 1 0 142287 119280 27           Há uma fuga de água na parte inferior do aparelho.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:02:16 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 06ea02a9d3fd454b9a6ebc0a240c5f5d 142288 true true true false 27 378061 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:02:16 4 Topic 1 0 142288 119281 27           Durante a limpeza, pode acumular-se água entre o corpo interior e a estrutura exterior do aparelho.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:02:17 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 023cba54d0274132a3b1f478f507a1df 142289 true true true false 27 378062 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:02:17 4 Topic 1 0 142289 119283 27           Isto é normal e não é perigoso, visto que todos os componentes elétricos estão protegidos numa unidade de alimentação isolada no interior do aparelho.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:02:35 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 ac77971a7a2944f9afb5bf90d0fcfdf3 142317 true true true false 27 378090 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:02:35 4 Topic 1 0 142317 123711 27           Segure o suporte da cabeça de corte na sua mão quando voltar a inserir as cabeças de corte e voltar a fixar os  anéis de retenção. Não pouse o suporte da cabeça de corte sobre nenhuma superfície ao fazer isto, pois pode causar danos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:02:36 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 71f30688f7ad429e888e09182e9c3352 142318 true true true false 27 378091 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:02:36 4 Topic 1 0 142318 123712 27           Cada anel de retenção tem duas reentrâncias que encaixam na perfeição nas saliências do suporte da cabeça de corte. Rode o anel para a direita até ouvir um estalido, que indica que o anel está  fixo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:02:38 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 c0d08f8ef30d4dbb91194abcda3edfac 142322 true true true false 27 378095 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:02:38 4 Topic 1 0 142322 131852 27   E_A unidade de alimentação contém um transformador. Não corte a unidade de alimentação para a substituir por outra ficha, pois isto representa uma situação de perigo.   A unidade de alimentação contém um transformador. Não corte a unidade de alimentação para a substituir por outra ficha, pois isto representa uma situação de perigo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:03:08 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 945fb3c4ee9948f28b41612426386137 142358 true true true false 27 378131 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:03:08 4 Topic 1 0 142358 120219 27           No final da vida útil do produto, não o elimine com os resíduos domésticos comuns; deposite-o num ponto de reciclagem oficial. Ao fazê-lo, ajuda a preservar o ambiente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-31T16:08:35 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 f0831fdabcf04749843eb20eaa6edfef 142359 true true true false 27 1037400 Localizer Philips 2018-01-31T16:08:35 4 Topic 1 0 142359 120220 27           Este produto contém uma bateria recarregável incorporada que não deve ser eliminada juntamente com os resíduos domésticos comuns. Leve o seu produto a um ponto de recolha oficial ou a um centro de assistência Philips para que um técnico qualificado retire a bateria recarregável.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:03:18 P_Battery charge indicator 300 72eb680919a64bdbb8aab30d91732093 142366 true true true false 27 378142 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:03:18 4 Topic 1 0 142366 25888 27           Indicador de carga da bateria   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:04:07 P_Supply unit 1148 8b971544d3e749d980fcd68c0a13225e 142404 true true true false 27 378202 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:04:07 4 Topic 1 0 142404 119159 27           Unidade de alimentação   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:08:03 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 3bd40398194442e7ac4ed895c174e5ab 142474 true true true false 38 378440 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:08:03 4 Topic 1 0 142474 117078 38           İlk tıraş deneyimlerinizde beklediğiniz sonucu alamayabilirsiniz ve hatta cildiniz tahriş olabilir. Bu durum normaldir. Cildinizin ve sakalınızın yeni bir tıraş sistemine alışması zaman alır. Cildinizin bu yeni tıraş makinesine uyum sağlayabilmesi için 3 haftalık bir süre boyunca düzenli olarak (haftada en az 3 kez) özellikle bu cihaz ile tıraş olmanızı öneririz.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:08:15 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 dab6845b0fbe485db31d32787b8da9d6 142488 true true true false 38 378454 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:08:15 4 Topic 1 0 142488 119226 38           Cihaz açma/kapama düğmesine bastığımda çalışmıyor.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:08:16 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 747cce3fa8ac4b25ad5119cf14f96c54 142490 true true true false 38 378456 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:08:16 4 Topic 1 0 142490 119237 38           Cihazı fişten çekin ve açma/kapama düğmesine tekrar basın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:08:16 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 a543149908db47789072cac250798c25 142491 true true true false 38 378457 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:08:16 4 Topic 1 0 142491 119260 38           Yeniden şarj edilebilir pil bitmiştir.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:08:17 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 9802a2f314044ec2bb1b83c0c32d991d 142492 true true true false 38 378458 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:08:17 4 Topic 1 0 142492 119261 38           Seyahat kilidi devrededir.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:08:18 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 dc04e3974d2c43e995bb8d4c31dbca0b 142493 true true true false 38 378459 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:08:18 4 Topic 1 0 142493 119262 38           Seyahat kilidini devre dışı bırakmak için açma/kapama düğmesini 3 saniye basılı tutun.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:08:19 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 3daa7d4a6f5e46aaa4bd2c5f8c8baf61 142494 true true true false 38 378460 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:08:19 4 Topic 1 0 142494 119263 38           Tıraş ünitesi, motor çalışamayacak kadar kirlenmiş veya hasar görmüştür.    35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:46:36 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 d770243d03af41269c14faf8b7ccf139 142496 true true true false 38 2081044 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:46:36 14 Topic 1 0 142496 119265 38            Cihaz eskisi kadar iyi tıraş etmiyor.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:08:20 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 fc1a5a187f1440d3aa094f27823ca330 142497 true true true false 38 378463 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:08:20 4 Topic 1 0 142497 119266 38           Tıraş başlıkları hasarlı veya yıpranmıştır.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:08:21 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 1288e541ff684d62bd8b1bc25f978395 142498 true true true false 38 378464 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:08:21 4 Topic 1 0 142498 119267 38           Kıllar veya kir tıraş başlıklarını tıkamıştır.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:08:31 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 29f7278b054048c489eb481906190ef1 142511 true true true false 38 378477 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:08:31 4 Topic 1 0 142511 119280 38           Cihazın alt kısmından su sızıyor.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:08:32 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 5f7c3734b1bd46cd87317852455d9ced 142512 true true true false 38 378478 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:08:32 4 Topic 1 0 142512 119281 38           Temizlik sırasında cihazın iç gövdesi ile dış muhafazası arasında su birikebilir.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:08:33 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 e183166cc30240cd80beafd87f0bd1df 142513 true true true false 38 378479 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:08:33 4 Topic 1 0 142513 119283 38           Bu durum normaldir ve cihaz içindeki tüm elektronik parçalar su geçirmez bir güç ünitesi içine yerleştirildiğinden tehlike teşkil etmez.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:08:59 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 13da38fa91ee4648a3abb2aa0b7d3ae2 142541 true true true false 38 378507 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:08:59 4 Topic 1 0 142541 123711 38           Tıraş makinesi başlıklarını yeniden takacağınız zaman tıraş başlığı tutucusunu elinizle tutun ve tutma halkalarını yeniden  takın. Hasar görebileceği için, bu işlemi yaparken tıraş başlığı tutucusunu bir zemin üzerine koymayın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:08:59 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 8d7487d84b884eeeb354a53ce7c9ab96 142542 true true true false 38 378508 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:08:59 4 Topic 1 0 142542 123712 38           Her bir tutma halkasında tıraş başlığı tutucunun yuvalarına tam olarak oturan iki yuva bulunur. Halkanın sabitlendiği anlamına gelen 'klik' sesini duyana kadar halkayı saat yönünde  çevirin.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:09:04 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 b9c33fa530cf43edbf0669eccf1dbd70 142546 true true true false 38 378512 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:09:04 4 Topic 1 0 142546 131852 38   E_Besleme ünitesi içinde bir transformatör bulunur. Besleme ünitesini kesip başka bir fişle değiştirmeyin, aksi takdirde cihazı kullanmak tehlikeli hale gelir.   Besleme ünitesi içinde bir transformatör bulunur. Besleme ünitesini kesip başka bir fişle değiştirmeyin, aksi takdirde cihazı kullanmak tehlikeli hale gelir.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:09:27 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 6f37f044b9534bfd8be214ed37640795 142582 true true true false 38 378548 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:09:27 4 Topic 1 0 142582 120219 38           Kullanım ömrü sonunda ürünü normal evsel atıklarınızla birlikte atmayın; resmi geri dönüşüm toplama noktalarına teslim edin. Böyle yaparak çevreyi korumaya yardımcı olursunuz.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-22T11:01:02 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 86c3f86fdf594dc78d72ec5d5b273ef2 142583 true true true false 38 951058 Localizer Philips 2017-11-22T11:01:02 4 Topic 1 0 142583 120220 38           Bu ürün, normal ev atıklarıyla birlikte atılmaması gereken dâhilî ve şarj edilebilir piller içerir. Şarj edilebilir pilin uzman bir kişi tarafından çıkarılması için lütfen ürününüzü resmi bir toplama noktasına veya bir Philips servisine götürün.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:09:34 P_Battery charge indicator 300 1afa3beac57e426c8f112b0051bcdf5d 142590 true true true false 38 378559 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:09:34 4 Topic 1 0 142590 25888 38           Pil şarj göstergesi   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:10:19 P_Supply unit 1148 18dd6a264c3845058eb242c3c2a48d36 142628 true true true false 38 378619 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:10:19 4 Topic 1 0 142628 119159 38           Besleme birimi   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:28:38 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 5b674ba610dd467e8f9b9dc5623358ec 142819 true true true false 25 404457 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:28:38 4 Topic 1 0 142819 1631 25           Plasser skjærehodene i  skjærehodeholderen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:28:41 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 8408ea1c591d4d30af09de2dd5244ae4 142828 true true true false 25 404466 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:28:41 4 Topic 1 0 142828 1646 25           Fjern skjærehodene fra  skjærehodeholderen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:32 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 5e1abcc43a854b149b0b3a514c88e80a 142831 true true true false 25 1760178 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:32 14 Topic 1 0 142831 1655 25           Hold inne av/på-knappen i tre sekunder for å bruke  reiselåsmodusen.    35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:37:26 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 bda5f15255d24d868711b4f5f2379ba3 142844 true true true false 25 1760389 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:37:26 14 Topic 1 0 142844 1677 25           Kast de brukte skjærehodene umiddelbart, slik at du ikke blander dem med de nye  skjærehodene.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:28:46 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 e3dc6b9b4d1d44a2b57710b1f2e04e09 142848 true true true false 25 404486 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:28:46 4 Topic 1 0 142848 1708 25           Merk: Skyll skjæreenhet regelmessig for å sikre at den fortsetter å gli mykt over  huden.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:28:47 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 5bf4fc4284c54cbaad98f0bcec7f5ff4 142852 true true true false 25 404491 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:28:47 4 Topic 1 0 142852 25940 25           Hvis du vil tilbakestille påminnelsen om å bytte, trykker du på og holder inne av/på-knappen i ca. 7  sekunder.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   97 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:17 Recycling NON-removable integrated rechargeable batteries Ed 5 114 fc33a3c87d324f8cabe382d20a5716a3 142958 true true true false 25 1275639 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-01-09T15:24:56 4 Book 1 0 142958 120217 25          35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true  Resirkulering av oppladbare innebygde batterier    ..\Templates\Word Templates\Philips_Internal.dot   1  Environment  0 Resirkulering av oppladbare innebygde batterier 0   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\cbook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\close.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.js  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\docsstylesheet.css  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\heading.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\minus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\obook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\plus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\separator.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\space.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_index.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_toc.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tail.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\toolbar_bg.jpg  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\topic.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\wiztopbar.jpg 12   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\html_frameset.htm  Resirkulering av oppladbare innebygde batterier 
   97 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:44:14 Recycling NON-removable integrated rechargeable batteries Ed 5 114 4548a65fc4154bde980f7efc40e27b32 143355 true true true false 36 1275642 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-01-09T15:25:46 4 Book 1 0 143355 120217 36          35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true  Återvinning av inbyggda laddningsbara batterier    ..\Templates\Word Templates\Philips_Internal.dot   1  Environment  0 Återvinning av inbyggda laddningsbara batterier 0   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\cbook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\close.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.js  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\docsstylesheet.css  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\heading.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\minus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\obook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\plus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\separator.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\space.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_index.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_toc.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tail.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\toolbar_bg.jpg  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\topic.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\wiztopbar.jpg 12   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\html_frameset.htm  Återvinning av inbyggda laddningsbara batterier 
   97 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:50 Recycling NON-removable integrated rechargeable batteries Ed 5 114 2adb274a5f544356a70f910dad174570 143766 true true true false 7 1275635 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-01-09T15:23:55 4 Book 1 0 143766 120217 7          35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true  Genanvendelse af indbyggede genopladelige batterier    ..\Templates\Word Templates\Philips_Internal.dot   1  Environment  0 Genanvendelse af indbyggede genopladelige batterier 0   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\cbook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\close.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.js  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\docsstylesheet.css  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\heading.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\minus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\obook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\plus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\separator.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\space.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_index.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_toc.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tail.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\toolbar_bg.jpg  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\topic.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\wiztopbar.jpg 12   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\html_frameset.htm  Genanvendelse af indbyggede genopladelige batterier 
   97 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:58:04 Recycling NON-removable integrated rechargeable batteries Ed 5 114 df560b9de4934a3aa3871720f9e33f18 144177 true true true false 12 1275636 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-01-09T15:24:05 4 Book 1 0 144177 120217 12          35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true  Ladattavien kiinteiden akkujen kierrättäminen    ..\Templates\Word Templates\Philips_Internal.dot   1  Environment  0 Ladattavien kiinteiden akkujen kierrättäminen 0   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\cbook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\close.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.js  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\docsstylesheet.css  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\heading.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\minus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\obook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\plus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\separator.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\space.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_index.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_toc.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tail.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\toolbar_bg.jpg  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\topic.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\wiztopbar.jpg 12   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\html_frameset.htm  Ladattavien kiinteiden akkujen kierrättäminen 
   97 Localizer Philips 2016-08-12T15:07:46 Recycling NON-removable integrated rechargeable batteries Ed 5 114 3f3cba3f294a4c0590591590e1333fba 145366 true true true false 4 581172 Localizer Philips 2016-08-12T15:07:46 4 Book 1 0 145366 120217 4          35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true  Рециклиране на несменяеми интегрирани акумулаторни батерии    ..\Templates\Word Templates\Philips_Internal.dot   1  Environment  0 Рециклиране на несменяеми интегрирани акумулаторни батерии 0   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\cbook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\close.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.js  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\docsstylesheet.css  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\heading.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\minus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\obook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\plus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\separator.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\space.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_index.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_toc.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tail.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\toolbar_bg.jpg  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\topic.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\wiztopbar.jpg 12   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\html_frameset.htm  Рециклиране на несменяеми интегрирани акумулаторни батерии 
   97 Localizer Philips 2016-08-12T15:08:40 Recycling NON-removable integrated rechargeable batteries Ed 5 114 746eabb7b3a648ce92fff4c6a50ab065 145377 true true true false 16 581186 Localizer Philips 2016-08-12T15:08:40 4 Book 1 0 145377 120217 16          35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true  Ανακύκλωση ΜΗ αφαιρούμενων επαναφορτιζόμενων μπαταριών    ..\Templates\Word Templates\Philips_Internal.dot   1  Environment  0 Ανακύκλωση ΜΗ αφαιρούμενων επαναφορτιζόμενων μπαταριών 0   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\cbook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\close.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.js  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\docsstylesheet.css  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\heading.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\minus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\obook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\plus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\separator.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\space.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_index.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_toc.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tail.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\toolbar_bg.jpg  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\topic.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\wiztopbar.jpg 12   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\html_frameset.htm  Ανακύκλωση ΜΗ αφαιρούμενων επαναφορτιζόμενων μπαταριών 
   97 Localizer Philips 2016-08-12T15:08:10 Recycling NON-removable integrated rechargeable batteries Ed 5 114 e706e0fbc3f64ddc9bdf180f69b565c7 145388 true true true false 5 581178 Localizer Philips 2016-08-12T15:08:10 4 Book 1 0 145388 120217 5          35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true  Reciklaža ugrađenih punjivih baterija koje se NE mogu vaditi    ..\Templates\Word Templates\Philips_Internal.dot   1  Environment  0 Reciklaža ugrađenih punjivih baterija koje se NE mogu vaditi 0   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\cbook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\close.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.js  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\docsstylesheet.css  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\heading.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\minus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\obook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\plus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\separator.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\space.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_index.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_toc.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tail.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\toolbar_bg.jpg  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\topic.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\wiztopbar.jpg 12   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\html_frameset.htm  Reciklaža ugrađenih punjivih baterija koje se NE mogu vaditi 
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   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:28:53 The display (heading only) 300 ab6ff1830ddc4cc48476f9a0e9248989 142873 true true true false 25 404512 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:28:53 4 Topic 1 0 142873 28238 25   Displayet   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:28:57 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 72e9c92e37d64595b894e4d340ac981b 142885 true true true false 25 404525 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:28:57 4 Topic 1 0 142885 117078 25           De første barberingene gir deg kanskje ikke resultatet du forventer, og huden din kan også bli litt irritert. Dette er normalt. Både hud og skjegg trenger tid til å tilpasse seg et nytt barberingssystem. Vi anbefaler at du barberer deg regelmessig (minst tre ganger i uken), og at du utelukkende bruker denne barbermaskinen i en periode på tre uker, for å la huden tilpasse seg den nye barbermaskinen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:00 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 bf7ccae5cfc945d88887f130ae1b596a 142899 true true true false 25 404539 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:00 4 Topic 1 0 142899 119226 25           Apparatet virker ikke når jeg trykker på av/på-knappen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:01 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 fbe481372b444480a788249a2dae8ea9 142901 true true true false 25 404541 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:01 4 Topic 1 0 142901 119237 25           Koble fra apparatet, og trykk på av/på-knappen for å slå på apparatet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:01 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 d9449b42538e4fca951028d477f265d0 142902 true true true false 25 404542 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:01 4 Topic 1 0 142902 119260 25           Det oppladbare batteriet er utladet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:01 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 023ddd147f7a4f9288aa950e80f04fc2 142903 true true true false 25 404543 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:01 4 Topic 1 0 142903 119261 25           Transportlåsen er aktivert.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:02 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 5353146e1a824a90ae1a4b827267176f 142904 true true true false 25 404544 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:02 4 Topic 1 0 142904 119262 25           Hold av/på-knappen inne i tre sekunder for å deaktivere transportlåsen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:02 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 5b8d11bbddaf41a6af8132457ac12b64 142905 true true true false 25 404545 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:02 4 Topic 1 0 142905 119263 25           Skjæreenheten er skitten eller ødelagt i en slik grad at motoren ikke kan gå.    35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:41:21 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 22a2f80b25f64aa8a53deffb9f323265 142907 true true true false 25 2080043 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:41:21 14 Topic 1 0 142907 119265 25            Apparatet barberer mindre bra enn før.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:03 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 62a0fd513d7d42b2bdb14166681113a9 142908 true true true false 25 404548 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:03 4 Topic 1 0 142908 119266 25           Skjærehodene er ødelagte eller utslitte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:03 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 0c3892d66e8b444792dcb49fef0963e2 142909 true true true false 25 404549 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:03 4 Topic 1 0 142909 119267 25           Hår eller smuss blokkerer skjærehodene.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:07 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 26928d1c595340308b3aaf34c467e410 142922 true true true false 25 404562 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:07 4 Topic 1 0 142922 119280 25           Det lekker vann fra bunnen av apparatet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:07 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 50193a3b5f7d4467b13f5c34a5828ae7 142923 true true true false 25 404563 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:07 4 Topic 1 0 142923 119281 25           Det kan samle seg vann mellom det innvendige kabinettet og det ytre skallet i apparatet under rengjøring.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:08 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 6a0a48b58b8e473aa9d48f6d92b4b6e0 142924 true true true false 25 404564 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:08 4 Topic 1 0 142924 119283 25           Dette er normalt og er ikke farlig, fordi all elektronikk er plassert i et forseglet skall inni apparatet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:15 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 1ac469404de946c8836facbec354b4a0 142952 true true true false 25 404592 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:15 4 Topic 1 0 142952 123711 25           Hold skjærehodeholderen i hånden når du setter tilbake skjærehodene og fester  holderingene igjen. Ikke plasser skjærehodeholderen på et underlag når du gjør dette, da det kan medføre skade.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:16 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 132ff0ca86c04d318c95767a0fa1ff45 142953 true true true false 25 404593 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:16 4 Topic 1 0 142953 123712 25           Hver holdering har to spor som passer nøyaktig i forhøyningene på skjærehodeholderen. Vri ringen med klokken til du hører et klikk for å indikere at ringen er  festet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:17 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 cc4ebafea6b4493a965c02a198348005 142957 true true true false 25 404597 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:17 4 Topic 1 0 142957 131852 25   E_Forsyningsenheten inneholder en omformer. Ikke skjær av strømadapteren for å erstatte den med en annen kontakt. Da kan det oppstå en farlig situasjon.   Strømadapteren inneholder en omformer. Ikke skjær av strømadapteren for å erstatte den med en annen kontakt. Da kan det oppstå en farlig situasjon.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:27 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 23d03c438ffb40d387010f33c5dd1ee2 142994 true true true false 25 404633 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:27 4 Topic 1 0 142994 120219 25           Ikke kast produktet som restavfall når det ikke kan brukes lenger. Lever det inn til en gjenvinningsstasjon. Ved å gjøre dette hjelper du til med å ta vare på miljøet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-27T11:43:57 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 ac4a09b467fe41e18d17d1c42eed90a4 142995 true true true false 25 963764 Localizer Philips 2017-11-27T11:43:57 4 Topic 1 0 142995 120220 25           Dette produktet inneholder et innebygd oppladbart batteri som ikke skal kastes i vanlig husholdningsavfall. Ta med produktet til et offentlig innsamlingssted eller Philips-servicesenter, sånn at batteriet kan fjernes av fagfolk.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:31 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 5c4df051adcc404584810ccf5d445b8f 143006 true true true false 25 404648 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:31 4 Topic 1 0 143006 1689 25           Skyll skjærehodeholderen under varmt vann fra  springen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:49 P_Battery charge indicator 300 9ebfb8f1726a455f9c5069d4b8f51138 143070 true true true false 25 404712 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:49 4 Topic 1 0 143070 25888 25           Ladeindikator   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:49 E_Rinse the hair chamber under the tap. 361 8ffe10e1926e49ac9c8a0a86cf1039f3 143071 true true true false 25 404713 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:49 4 Topic 1 0 143071 92372 25           Skyll skjeggkammeret under springen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:49 P_Supply unit 1148 ec62d9d145224c298edc851df94d630d 143073 true true true false 25 404715 Localizer Philips 2016-04-01T14:29:49 4 Topic 1 0 143073 119159 25           Forsyningsenhet   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:40:28 E_Introduction shavers 1139 28cd3c78d2e744fda15e444f8554ab4c 143136 true true true false 36 387970 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:40:28 4 Topic 1 0 143136 239 36           Läs den här användarhandboken noga. Den innehåller information om rakapparatens funktioner samt några tips som gör det enklare och behagligare att raka dig.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:40:31 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 fe4f8bdd210347c994535fecc36405ea 143138 true true true false 36 387972 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:40:31 4 Topic 1 0 143138 274 36           Var försiktig, batteriskenorna är vassa.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:40:36 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 85ea7c6c1ecd467a81c5ca06bd5c2287 143143 true true true false 36 387977 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:40:36 4 Topic 1 0 143143 503 36           För bästa resultat rekommenderar vi att du först trimmar skägget om du inte har rakat dig på 3 dagar eller längre.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:40:39 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 e5a62dbc82724cbc8bbcd27d7f340d54 143145 true true true false 36 387979 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:40:39 4 Topic 1 0 143145 583 36           Stäng av apparaten.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:40:40 P_Small plug 1148 31efd3d6365947d4afe787b33a701dea 143146 true true true false 36 387980 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:40:40 4 Topic 1 0 143146 616 36           Liten kontakt   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:40:49 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 fca52fa18a844e49a2dbe38ac522e5ac 143153 true true true false 36 387996 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:40:49 4 Topic 1 0 143153 1363 36           Ladda rakapparaten innan du använder den för första gången och när teckenfönstret anger att batteriet nästan är tomt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:40:54 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 757d02fad9364b8c82794d78b7384b70 143156 true true true false 36 388007 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:40:54 4 Topic 1 0 143156 1461 36           Fukta  huden med lite vatten.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:40:55 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 d865490d72994f04b49983ae1a3091ef 143157 true true true false 36 388010 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:40:55 4 Topic 1 0 143157 1462 36           Fördela raklödder eller rakgel över  huden.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:40:56 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 332269f9ef234f24a985204f51aa31bf 143158 true true true false 36 388012 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:40:56 4 Topic 1 0 143158 1463 36           Skölj skärhuvudet under  rinnande vatten för att se till att skärhuvudet glider mjukt över  huden.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:40:57 E_Dry your face 40 f17c151689f943618b3b09ed148b50a6 143159 true true true false 36 388015 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:40:57 4 Topic 1 0 143159 1464 36           Torka ansiktet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:41:11 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 5b769f82ae2e471194f0ac4a64a355ad 143170 true true true false 36 388032 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:41:11 4 Topic 1 0 143170 1509 36           Skärhuvud som knäpps på   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:41:14 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 810c1f0ddd3845daaf0084ea3cac8f07 143173 true true true false 36 388035 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:41:14 4 Topic 1 0 143173 1512 36           Reselåssymbol   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:41:32 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 48fda46cf8f540a481bf334135956d60 143193 true true true false 36 388055 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:41:32 4 Topic 1 0 143193 1588 36           Varning! Var försiktig med varmt vatten. Kontrollera alltid att vattnet inte är så varmt att du skållar dina händer.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:02:23 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 02248e08d78e4f88916796ddf0fe7dfb 143194 true true true false 36 1772674 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:02:23 14 Topic 1 0 143194 1589 36           Torka aldrig skärhuvudet med handduk eller papper, eftersom det kan skada  rakhuvudena.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:41:35 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 a33f6e7041e149088f15ff3a6c4c8df3 143195 true true true false 36 388057 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:41:35 4 Topic 1 0 143195 1591 36           Dra loss hållaren för rakhuvudena från  skärhuvudets undre del.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T14:17:00 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 c44ffbb1e5e64d249970c750f536c42f 143196 true true true false 36 1019171 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T14:17:00 4 Topic 1 0 143196 1592 36           Skaka noga bort överflödigt vatten och låt hållaren för rakhuvudena lufttorka ordentligt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:41:37 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 db990241e78f4b9d95cbcb5efb3c58d9 143197 true true true false 36 388059 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:41:37 4 Topic 1 0 143197 1593 36           Tryck fast hållaren för rakhuvudena på skärhuvudets undre del (ett klickljud  hörs).   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:41:56 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 23b678e340d441a3b64bd71fbb465d43 143216 true true true false 36 388078 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:41:56 4 Topic 1 0 143216 1631 36           Placera rakhuvudena i  hållaren för rakhuvudena.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:42:05 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 af6a9f74a97a41c1a6a2ebd1bcc2eff5 143225 true true true false 36 388087 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:42:05 4 Topic 1 0 143225 1646 36           Ta loss rakhuvudena från  hållaren för rakhuvudena.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:02:20 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 1c561cf2acc04ea99b80e19a9fd04918 143228 true true true false 36 1772664 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:02:20 14 Topic 1 0 143228 1655 36           Tryck på på/av-knappen i 3 sekunder för att använda  reselåset.    35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:03:04 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 fce8a438c6bf4113abaff08ec33d0453 143241 true true true false 36 1772762 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:03:04 14 Topic 1 0 143241 1677 36           Kassera omedelbart de använda rakhuvudena för att inte förväxla dem med de nya  rakhuvudena.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:42:26 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 8c6786fed5f540508b29bcc770c697ea 143245 true true true false 36 388107 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:42:26 4 Topic 1 0 143245 1708 36           Obs! Skölj av skärhuvudet med jämna mellanrum för att se till att det fortsätter glida jämnt över  huden.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:42:31 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 64abd7f2050c43f4845654f0e06a6fb2 143249 true true true false 36 388112 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:42:31 4 Topic 1 0 143249 25940 36           Släck symbolen för att byta rakhuvudena genom att hålla på/av-knappen intryckt under cirka 7  sekunder.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:42:35 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 efb2c38e27534c8a8ca79a48b90fd05d 143253 true true true false 36 388116 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:42:35 4 Topic 1 0 143253 28293 36           Obs! När batteriet är fulladdat slocknar teckenfönstret automatiskt efter 30 minuter.    35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:42:38 Introduction Shaving 39 8cea53313e9d4718a1d9a6d595cbe8f9 143257 true true true false 36 388120 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:42:38 4 Topic 1 0 143257 237 36   Inledning   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:42:39 Skin adaptation period 39 bfd9f22ae3094c129458804052c057a0 143258 true true true false 36 388121 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:42:39 4 Topic 1 0 143258 421 36   Period för hudanpassning   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:42:42 Shaving 63 86ee2a49740e4a4cb314483f56e5d551 143262 true true true false 36 388125 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:42:42 4 Topic 1 0 143262 1702 36   Rakning   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:42:51 The display (heading only) 300 68af5563edf141329349145bb5920861 143270 true true true false 36 388133 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:42:51 4 Topic 1 0 143270 28238 36   Teckenfönstret   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:43:02 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 4a4c77fc5c8c4f6ca2c608126d7ff1b7 143282 true true true false 36 388146 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:43:02 4 Topic 1 0 143282 117078 36           De första rakningarna ger kanske inte det förväntade resultatet och huden kan dessutom bli lite irriterad. Det är normalt. Det kan ta lite tid innan huden och skägget vänjer sig vid ett nytt raksystem. Vi rekommenderar att du endast använder din nya rakapparat och rakar dig regelbundet (minst tre gånger i veckan) under en treveckorsperiod för att huden ska vänja sig.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:43:14 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 bed575134bc54204956ae338d02e36bb 143296 true true true false 36 388160 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:43:14 4 Topic 1 0 143296 119226 36           Apparaten startar inte när jag trycker på på/av-knappen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:43:17 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 15e3b9b071c246fbb02278f962cddb54 143298 true true true false 36 388162 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:43:17 4 Topic 1 0 143298 119237 36           Koppla ur apparaten från eluttaget och tryck på på/av-knappen för att slå apparaten.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:43:18 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 f0fa56b4d68b4fa391e8d63fa7ac9311 143299 true true true false 36 388163 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:43:18 4 Topic 1 0 143299 119260 36           Det laddningsbara batteriet är urladdat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:43:19 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 4145c3939a864468b2fa00eadbd73aca 143300 true true true false 36 388164 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:43:19 4 Topic 1 0 143300 119261 36           Reselåset är aktiverat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:43:20 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 addafc0a87cd49748c6400097134d8c8 143301 true true true false 36 388165 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:43:20 4 Topic 1 0 143301 119262 36           Tryck ned på/av-knappen i 3 sekunder, så avaktiveras reselåset.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:43:21 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 aa3bd9c5fd2e41d283c7881acf726e96 143302 true true true false 36 388166 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:43:21 4 Topic 1 0 143302 119263 36           Rakhuvudena är smutsiga eller skadade och motorn orkar inte dra runt dem.    35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-09T10:58:33 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 0c1b1c8f621a4d92a853af87368bf8d8 143304 true true true false 36 2082401 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-09T10:58:33 14 Topic 1 0 143304 119265 36           Apparaten rakar inte lika bra som den gjorde tidigare.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:43:27 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 5ffe8d3a3dc14332a136da72caf1765a 143305 true true true false 36 388169 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:43:27 4 Topic 1 0 143305 119266 36           Rakhuvudena är skadade eller slitna.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:43:28 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 f4da09ede74d464094a9a135a0a9c101 143306 true true true false 36 388170 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:43:28 4 Topic 1 0 143306 119267 36           Hår eller smuts sitter fast i rakhuvudena.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:43:40 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 d127cf15ec854f34a9bcdd34d09a10bf 143319 true true true false 36 388183 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:43:40 4 Topic 1 0 143319 119280 36           Det rinner vatten från apparatens nederdel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:43:41 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 f46c363eca124cac89d30fb5f4ad8963 143320 true true true false 36 388184 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:43:41 4 Topic 1 0 143320 119281 36           Under rengöringen kan vatten samlas mellan apparatens inner- och ytterdel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:43:42 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 e14469e811cb4a71a7819036a846913d 143321 true true true false 36 388185 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:43:42 4 Topic 1 0 143321 119283 36           Det är normalt och inte farligt, eftersom all elektronik är inkapslad i en sluten del inuti apparaten.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:44:08 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 a7703e427cde449fab02c7f046f7b126 143349 true true true false 36 388213 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:44:08 4 Topic 1 0 143349 123711 36           Håll hållaren för rakhuvudena i handen när du sätter tillbaka rakhuvudena på plats och fäster lås ringarna. Placera inte hållaren för rakhuvudena på någon yta eftersom det skada delarna.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:44:09 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 be6e84ccaa22407ea8569ac229f96d31 143350 true true true false 36 388214 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:44:09 4 Topic 1 0 143350 123712 36           Varje låsring har två fördjupningar som passar exakt i motsvarande upphöjningar på hållaren för rakhuvudena. Vrid ringen medurs till dess att du hör ett klickljud som anger att ringen är i  låst läge.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:44:13 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 12e168b6b2ec4e10a031ab9251c96c5d 143354 true true true false 36 388219 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:44:13 4 Topic 1 0 143354 131852 36   E_Nätadaptern innehåller en transformator. Modifiera inte strömförsörjningsenheten med någon annan typ av kontakt, eftersom det kan medföra risker.   Nätadaptern innehåller en transformator. Modifiera inte strömförsörjningsenheten med någon annan typ av kontakt, eftersom det kan medföra risker.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:44:49 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 c0a5b09c5aca4be9b71d77a88f982c3c 143390 true true true false 36 388257 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:44:49 4 Topic 1 0 143390 120219 36           Kasta inte produkten i hushållssoporna när den är förbrukad. Lämna in den till för återvinning vid en återvinningsstation. Genom att göra detta hjälper du till att skydda miljön.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-22T11:31:03 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 d3ebb85d3ece4dd1ade6b65d12a18e41 143391 true true true false 36 951380 Localizer Philips 2017-11-22T11:31:03 4 Topic 1 0 143391 120220 36           Den här produkten innehåller ett inbyggt laddningsbart batteri som inte får kasseras i vanliga hushållssopor. Lämna produkten till en lokal återvinningsstation eller till ett Philips-servicecenter så att det laddningsbara batteriet tas om hand på korrekt sätt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:44:52 E_Replace shaving heads every two years 1142 2b4ab29ff5014dfb9ee3e8ba6616ba84 143393 true true true false 36 388260 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:44:52 4 Topic 1 0 143393 258 36           För bästa möjliga rakningsresultat rekommenderar vi att du byter ut rakhuvudet vartannat år. Byt ut skadade rakhuvuden direkt. Byt alltid ut rakhuvudena mot Philips originalrakhuvuden. Information om typnummer finns i avsnittet  Beställa tillbehör.    35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:45:10 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 787bb8a6c9664831960e38feed0f2aa5 143411 true true true false 36 388280 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:45:10 4 Topic 1 0 143411 1590 36           Skölj skärhuvudet under  rinnande varmt vatten.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:45:16 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 9550a6c9fe9b4833bbbd65d79598c719 143417 true true true false 36 388287 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:45:16 4 Topic 1 0 143417 1689 36           Skölj hållaren för rakhuvudena under  rinnande varm vatten.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:45:59 P_Battery charge indicator 300 11c03415dbbc46fea4c011c7429d6baa 143481 true true true false 36 388353 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:45:59 4 Topic 1 0 143481 25888 36           Batteriladdningsindikator   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:45:59 E_Rinse the hair chamber under the tap. 361 0c34a317f7de443eb52acdb312605798 143482 true true true false 36 388354 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:45:59 4 Topic 1 0 143482 92372 36           Skölj hårbehållaren under rinnande vatten.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:46:01 P_Supply unit 1148 8befe8fad74d4ac08c4cba69b973d259 143484 true true true false 36 388356 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:46:01 4 Topic 1 0 143484 119159 36           Nätadapter   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:47:54 E_Introduction shavers 1139 14e27cff257e4689a1906be62ff4a041 143547 true true true false 7 388420 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:47:54 4 Topic 1 0 143547 239 7           Vi beder dig læse brugervejledningen igennem, da den indeholder oplysninger om shaverens unikke funktioner og tips til at gøre barbering nemmere og mere behagelig.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:47:56 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 ea215193a0114de29584a2e1828c700d 143549 true true true false 7 388422 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:47:56 4 Topic 1 0 143549 274 7           Pas på: Strimlerne på batteriet er skarpe.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:48:01 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 ffe87ba9f9564849b0b8a8f278a44276 143554 true true true false 7 388428 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:48:01 4 Topic 1 0 143554 503 7           For at sikre det bedste resultat anbefaler vi, at du fortrimmer dit skæg, hvis du ikke har barberet dig i 3 dage eller længere.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:48:03 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 60b232ac8aa046f6ae5e126d49b2384b 143556 true true true false 7 388431 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:48:03 4 Topic 1 0 143556 583 7           Sluk for apparatet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:48:04 P_Small plug 1148 988d783005784e71adb3d1928ebcd0fb 143557 true true true false 7 388432 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:48:04 4 Topic 1 0 143557 616 7           Lille stik   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:48:12 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 819dd17e4a0947d3aaf344626958fad1 143564 true true true false 7 388440 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:48:12 4 Topic 1 0 143564 1363 7           Oplad shaveren, før du bruger den første gang, og når displayet viser, at batteriet næsten er tomt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:48:15 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 d4e7bc8b5fdf47d48c98dfb8dbf411c2 143567 true true true false 7 388443 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:48:15 4 Topic 1 0 143567 1461 7           Påfør lidt vand på din  hud.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:48:16 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 7f1622ba158a4357bda2ee88cf61f9d6 143568 true true true false 7 388444 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:48:16 4 Topic 1 0 143568 1462 7           Påfør barberskum eller barbergel på din  hud.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:48:17 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 8d6ba11302764c36a585c4affc5915c3 143569 true true true false 7 388445 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:48:17 4 Topic 1 0 143569 1463 7           Skyl skærhovedet under  vandhanen for at sikre, at skærhovedet glider jævnt hen over  huden.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:48:18 E_Dry your face 40 76369ed192fe492a82d2f0b11eae2a40 143570 true true true false 7 388446 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:48:18 4 Topic 1 0 143570 1464 7           Tør ansigtet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:48:29 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 a6751e414e7e4e16a6cf45fb8a183a34 143581 true true true false 7 388457 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:48:29 4 Topic 1 0 143581 1509 7           Skærhoved til at klikke på   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:48:32 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 9b14dea5b9424b5cac777424594ffd64 143584 true true true false 7 388460 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:48:32 4 Topic 1 0 143584 1512 7           Rejselåssymbol   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:48:54 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 25916a0eff234e788e4326c4e35b8d93 143604 true true true false 7 388480 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:48:54 4 Topic 1 0 143604 1588 7           Forsigtig: Vær forsigtig med varmt vand. Kontrollér altid, at vandet ikke er for varmt, så du ikke skolder dine hænder.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:47 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 4f6fdb72a3204c88b58270c656a290c1 143605 true true true false 7 1767213 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:47 14 Topic 1 0 143605 1589 7           Skærenheden må ikke tørres med et håndklæde eller køkkenrulle, da dette kan beskadige  skærhovederne   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:48:56 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 58e66a3772444a5faca20f75acfbe24b 143606 true true true false 7 388482 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:48:56 4 Topic 1 0 143606 1591 7           Træk skærholderen af den nederste del af skær enheden.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T14:15:54 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 2297baba570444c29c7c33d9ae3a5e97 143607 true true true false 7 1019107 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T14:15:54 4 Topic 1 0 143607 1592 7           Ryst forsigtigt overskydende vand af, og lad skærholderen lufttørre, til den er helt tør.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:48:58 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 efb47aeb655a491aabc75ce00a6f2f81 143608 true true true false 7 388484 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:48:58 4 Topic 1 0 143608 1593 7           Monter skærholderen på den nederste del af skærenheden ("klik" ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:49:17 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 fc31f777d6754cf994a3db352e53c6d7 143627 true true true false 7 388503 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:49:17 4 Topic 1 0 143627 1631 7           Sæt skærhovederne i skær holderen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:49:22 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 2cce406c2378428799c016f667e7ec7d 143636 true true true false 7 388512 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:49:22 4 Topic 1 0 143636 1646 7           Tag skærhovederne af skær holderen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:39 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 658ad81074c846faa46326eeb17de79b 143639 true true true false 7 1767151 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:39 14 Topic 1 0 143639 1655 7           Tryk på tænd/sluk-knappen i 3 sekunder for at aktivere rejselås- funktionen.    35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:53 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 6478c3103af6413da6861876688bcb46 143652 true true true false 7 1767772 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:53 14 Topic 1 0 143652 1677 7           Kassér de brugte skær med det samme for at undgå, at de bliver blandet sammen med de nye  skærhoveder.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:49:36 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 df400ce9dde340cab570a94d1a4801ec 143656 true true true false 7 388533 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:49:36 4 Topic 1 0 143656 1708 7           Bemærk: Skyl jævnligt skærhovedet under vandhanen for at sikre, at det fortsat glider jævnt hen over  huden.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:49:39 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 e8cedb97413b4f22a7eacfa67d902c2d 143660 true true true false 7 388538 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:49:39 4 Topic 1 0 143660 25940 7           Nulstil udskiftningspåmindelsen ved at trykke på on/off-knappen og holde den inde i ca. 7  sekunder.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:49:41 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 b7a3cbca07574041bf5ddc71fe7eb740 143664 true true true false 7 388542 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:49:41 4 Topic 1 0 143664 28293 7           Bemærk: Når batteriet er fuldt opladet, slukker displayet automatisk efter 30 minutter.    35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:49:44 Introduction Shaving 39 51f5e9b88e4d4f759cdc04eac9548009 143668 true true true false 7 388546 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:49:44 4 Topic 1 0 143668 237 7   Introduktion   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:49:44 Skin adaptation period 39 a7fe988299b54a91b5a1727602ad244b 143669 true true true false 7 388547 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:49:44 4 Topic 1 0 143669 421 7   Hudtilpasningsperiode   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:49:47 Shaving 63 d66a8fe1a2da46c1b72da3294b340d8d 143673 true true true false 7 388551 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:49:47 4 Topic 1 0 143673 1702 7   Barbering   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:49:56 The display (heading only) 300 d8c94905d25540c68e6f56d6df49d78f 143681 true true true false 7 388560 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:49:56 4 Topic 1 0 143681 28238 7   Displayet   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:04 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 76da8d1f47374ff58e3185898ec77848 143693 true true true false 7 388573 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:04 4 Topic 1 0 143693 117078 7           Dine første barberinger bliver måske ikke helt, som du havde forventet, og din hud kan endda blive en smule irriteret. Dette er normalt. Din hud og dit skæg skal vænne sig til det nye barberingssystem. For at give din hud mulighed for at vænne sig til det nye apparat, anbefaler vi, at du barberer dig regelmæssigt (mindst 3 gange om ugen) og kun med dette apparat i en periode på 3 uger.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:13 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 0d600211548f4fd9b577cd30134619df 143707 true true true false 7 388587 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:13 4 Topic 1 0 143707 119226 7           Apparatet virker ikke, når jeg trykker på tænd/sluk-knappen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:14 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 4cdb48b36e8d476cb651e42379a9dfef 143709 true true true false 7 388589 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:14 4 Topic 1 0 143709 119237 7           Frakobl apparatet, og tryk på on/off-knappen for at tænde for apparatet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:14 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 9b14fcbd18b64c50a82bb3d1d6d8c87c 143710 true true true false 7 388590 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:14 4 Topic 1 0 143710 119260 7           Det genopladelige batteri er afladet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:15 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 0f3d3f31d1ba4fa1ae1649d806c887fa 143711 true true true false 7 388591 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:15 4 Topic 1 0 143711 119261 7           Rejselåsen er aktiveret.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:16 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 31620233088349da8551f67b9caeed4c 143712 true true true false 7 388592 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:16 4 Topic 1 0 143712 119262 7           Tryk på tænd/sluk-knappen, og hold den inde i 3 sekunder for at deaktivere rejselåsen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:16 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 09fb3eff170f4b14b9e49d26e1c13992 143713 true true true false 7 388593 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:16 4 Topic 1 0 143713 119263 7           Skærhovedet er snavset eller beskadiget i et omfang, der forhindrer motoren i at arbejde.    35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:42:28 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 2a2cabefccf64312ad7b78a9d72fe063 143715 true true true false 7 2080295 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:42:28 14 Topic 1 0 143715 119265 7            Apparatet barberer ikke lige så godt, som det gjorde til at begynde med.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:18 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 761f4ff3b7e34c5e9dca7b88b831139e 143716 true true true false 7 388596 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:18 4 Topic 1 0 143716 119266 7           Skærene er beskadigede eller slidte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:19 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 09ab9a9ad17a44de86ff45299066fe9c 143717 true true true false 7 388597 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:19 4 Topic 1 0 143717 119267 7           Der sidder hår eller snavs i vejen for skærhovederne.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:27 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 f4ad8660f54c409f98e008730e7e63c0 143730 true true true false 7 388610 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:27 4 Topic 1 0 143730 119280 7           Der siver vand ud fra bunden af apparatet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:27 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 21bba7069e664470a4d284b55368b1e6 143731 true true true false 7 388611 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:27 4 Topic 1 0 143731 119281 7           Under rengøringen kan der samle sig vand mellem apparatets indre kabinet og den udvendige skal.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:28 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 80f7f1e98b674363acc26975d917dadd 143732 true true true false 7 388612 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:28 4 Topic 1 0 143732 119283 7           Dette er helt normalt og ganske ufarligt, da al elektronikken er indkapslet i en forseglet motorenhed inde i apparatet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:47 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 f32004b54295488f8573383963d5a70d 143760 true true true false 7 388642 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:47 4 Topic 1 0 143760 123711 7           Hold skærholderen i hånden, når du sætter skærhovederne i igen og sætter samle ringene på igen. Anbring ikke skærholderen på en overflade, når du gør dette, da dette kan beskadige den.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:47 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 e2f7ac758c944191a58521d9775a7928 143761 true true true false 7 388643 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:47 4 Topic 1 0 143761 123712 7           Hver samlering har to fordybninger, der passer præcist i tapperne og fordybningerne på skærholderen. Drej ringen med uret, indtil du hører et klik, der betyder, at ringen er  fastgjort.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:50 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 907b39d8027a42a08362d6d855a1441e 143765 true true true false 7 388647 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:50:50 4 Topic 1 0 143765 131852 7   E_Strømforsyningsenheden indeholder en transformator. Klip ikke strømforsyningsenheden af og udskift den med et andet stik, da dette vil føre til farlige situationer.   Strømforsyningsenheden indeholder en transformator. Klip ikke strømforsyningsenheden af og udskift den med et andet stik, da dette vil føre til farlige situationer.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:51:21 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 753bc2e137174009945a905b87549909 143801 true true true false 7 388684 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:51:21 4 Topic 1 0 143801 120219 7           Produktet må ikke smides ud sammen med det almindelige husholdningsaffald, når det til sin tid kasseres. Aflever det i stedet på en kommunal genbrugsstation. På den måde er du med til at beskytte miljøet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-27T11:43:37 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 0496849347414ad3bc93d86a2d037c19 143802 true true true false 7 963752 Localizer Philips 2017-11-27T11:43:37 4 Topic 1 0 143802 120220 7           Dette produkt indeholder et indbygget genopladeligt batteri, som ikke må bortskaffes sammen med almindeligt husholdningsaffald. Aflever produktet på et officielt indsamlingssted eller hos en Philips-forhandler, hvor du kan få en fagmand til at tage det genopladelige batteri ud.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:51:24 E_Replace shaving heads every two years 1142 e42bf3659197405aba57e52f3e72f7c1 143804 true true true false 7 388687 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:51:24 4 Topic 1 0 143804 258 7           For at bevare optimal barberingsevne anbefales det at udskifte skærene hvert andet år. Udskift beskadigede skærhoveder med det samme. Udskift altid skærhovederne med originale Philips-skærhoveder. Se  Bestilling af tilbehør for at finde typenumrene.    35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:51:44 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 0bed1598bcdb403cb1a6376a7f0a41bc 143822 true true true false 7 388706 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:51:44 4 Topic 1 0 143822 1590 7           Skyl skærhovedet under den varme  hane.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:51:50 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 072ea526e3b644faba9706a2032bac14 143828 true true true false 7 388712 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:51:50 4 Topic 1 0 143828 1689 7           Skyl skærholderen under den varme  hane.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:52:54 P_Battery charge indicator 300 a596470d78494827a4d56d8cba39f5f7 143892 true true true false 7 388777 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:52:54 4 Topic 1 0 143892 25888 7           Batteriopladningsindikator   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:52:54 E_Rinse the hair chamber under the tap. 361 3d3a917478924559b66dd5d210a80065 143893 true true true false 7 388779 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:52:54 4 Topic 1 0 143893 92372 7           Skyl skægkammeret under vandhanen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:52:56 P_Supply unit 1148 50b10ab9abb14616bb3356008d42febb 143895 true true true false 7 388781 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:52:56 4 Topic 1 0 143895 119159 7           Forsyningsenhed   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:54:54 E_Introduction shavers 1139 b6aab71b41824c76b4312f603afef8b9 143958 true true true false 12 388847 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:54:54 4 Topic 1 0 143958 239 12           Lue tämä käyttöopas, sillä siinä on tietoa parranajokoneen ominaisuuksista sekä vinkkejä, joiden avulla ajat partasi helpommin ja mukavammin.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:54:55 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 e3d7a0e9d4dc41518e5b736daffad93b 143960 true true true false 12 388849 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:54:55 4 Topic 1 0 143960 274 12           Ole varovainen, sillä akun metalliliuskat ovat teräviä.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:54:58 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 37433741f03f4c1387ba2c88826ad2ff 143965 true true true false 12 388854 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:54:58 4 Topic 1 0 143965 503 12           Parhaan lopputuloksen saat, kun lyhennät parran ensin trimmerillä, jos et ole ajanut sitä 3 päivään tai pidempään.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:54:59 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 682a628cc38c4d179033a47510158e99 143967 true true true false 12 388856 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:54:59 4 Topic 1 0 143967 583 12           Sammuta laite.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:55:00 P_Small plug 1148 529f11775ca848e8810564d4cad6a1b0 143968 true true true false 12 388857 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:55:00 4 Topic 1 0 143968 616 12           Pieni liitin   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:55:05 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 58b008ad20754920bc0febb2670887bc 143975 true true true false 12 388865 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:55:05 4 Topic 1 0 143975 1363 12           Lataa parranajokone ennen ensimmäistä käyttökertaa tai kun näytön varauslukemat osoittavat, että akku on lähes tyhjä.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:55:06 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 f464b919579a497587558cd258a82e86 143978 true true true false 12 388868 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:55:06 4 Topic 1 0 143978 1461 12           Kostuta  iho vedellä.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:55:07 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 eadfac78f9ec4fc8b3af2692ed52069b 143979 true true true false 12 388869 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:55:07 4 Topic 1 0 143979 1462 12           Levitä  iholle partavaahtoa tai parranajogeeliä.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:55:08 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 4c39f082b76a4686a344022f0dde9d0e 143980 true true true false 12 388870 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:55:08 4 Topic 1 0 143980 1463 12           Huuhtele teräyksikkö  juoksevalla vedellä, jotta se liukuu tasaisesti  iholla.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:55:08 E_Dry your face 40 89939a338a854b6ab64dc7f1bb2a9fe8 143981 true true true false 12 388871 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:55:08 4 Topic 1 0 143981 1464 12           Kuivaa kasvot.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:55:15 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 cc0af54f72634e5fb111abb34636d406 143992 true true true false 12 388882 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:55:15 4 Topic 1 0 143992 1509 12           Helposti kiinnitettävä teräyksikkö   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:55:17 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 3444587f2a4940bf997d3497cfb598b5 143995 true true true false 12 388885 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:55:17 4 Topic 1 0 143995 1512 12           Matkalukkokuvake   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:55:30 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 83ed6384d6214299b6ba02cc32ddd674 144015 true true true false 12 388905 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:55:30 4 Topic 1 0 144015 1588 12           Varoitus: Ole varovainen kuuman veden kanssa. Varmista aina, ettei vesi ole liian kuumaa, jotta et polta käsiäsi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:49 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 af71a8d765114532a5324933a30efdf5 144016 true true true false 12 1768712 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:49 14 Topic 1 0 144016 1589 12           Älä kuivaa teräyksikköä pyyheliinalla tai paperipyyhkeellä, ettet vahingoita  ajopäitä.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:55:31 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 8310ca2a90c041689388c574c950b51c 144017 true true true false 12 388907 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:55:31 4 Topic 1 0 144017 1591 12           Vedä ajopään pidike irti  teräyksikön alaosasta.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T14:17:34 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 63f057ff73ae4da0b3135812c54babf1 144018 true true true false 12 1019205 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T14:17:34 4 Topic 1 0 144018 1592 12           Poista ylimääräinen vesi ravistamalla varovasti ajopään pidikettä, ja anna sen kuivua kokonaan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:55:33 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 b854bbb9c1764a37a8b9c133d659ea5d 144019 true true true false 12 388909 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:55:33 4 Topic 1 0 144019 1593 12           Napsauta ajopään pidike takaisin paikalleen teräyksikön alaosaan ( ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:55:50 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 e828808741164100b409a4a87c589966 144038 true true true false 12 388928 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:55:50 4 Topic 1 0 144038 1631 12           Aseta ajopäät ajopään  pidikkeeseen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:55:59 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 d609f0e2048147debe1987f125cf5823 144047 true true true false 12 388937 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:55:59 4 Topic 1 0 144047 1646 12           Irrota ajopäät ajopään  pidikkeestä.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:41 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 3e4989424d2d4bcf9c21b835e0e2ed50 144050 true true true false 12 1768662 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:41 14 Topic 1 0 144050 1655 12           Voit käyttää matkalukkotilaa painamalla virtapainiketta 3  sekuntia.    35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:52 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 60cf3f0c6237415899e0474c3907dcc5 144063 true true true false 12 1769134 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:52 14 Topic 1 0 144063 1677 12           Hävitä käytetyt ajopäät välittömästi, jotta ne eivät pääse sekoittumaan uusiin  ajopäihin.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:56:17 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 856040c35be24b268ef3d5c4a7630291 144067 true true true false 12 388957 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:56:17 4 Topic 1 0 144067 1708 12           Huomautus: Huuhtele teräyksikkö säännöllisesti juoksevalla vedellä, jotta se liukuu edelleen tasaisesti  iholla.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:56:22 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 978a04455b4d49c2a7c117b91eeb702e 144071 true true true false 12 388962 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:56:22 4 Topic 1 0 144071 25940 12           Voit nollata vaihdon muistutuksen painamalla virtapainiketta 7  sekuntia.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:56:26 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 f69dd6583a854f6780a09b4cfcbc06a8 144075 true true true false 12 388966 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:56:26 4 Topic 1 0 144075 28293 12           Huomautus: Kun akku on ladattu täyteen, näyttö sammuu automaattisesti 30 minuutin kuluttua.    35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:56:29 Introduction Shaving 39 96a91ca0a0974e7b8eebf3adcd0877e6 144079 true true true false 12 388970 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:56:29 4 Topic 1 0 144079 237 12   Johdanto   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:56:30 Skin adaptation period 39 147eafabde2d412794fc280226a0895f 144080 true true true false 12 388971 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:56:30 4 Topic 1 0 144080 421 12   Ihon tottumiseen kuluva aika   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:56:34 Shaving 63 af2c598c085f434dada1b29ecdb459c0 144084 true true true false 12 388975 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:56:34 4 Topic 1 0 144084 1702 12   Parran ajaminen   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:56:42 The display (heading only) 300 6f5f86bdb70d4db59e9342c58eebb80e 144092 true true true false 12 388983 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:56:42 4 Topic 1 0 144092 28238 12   Näyttö   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:56:53 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 b93b4e3298c24814a0b284bee49356ef 144104 true true true false 12 388996 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:56:53 4 Topic 1 0 144104 117078 12           Et ehkä saa ensimmäisillä ajokerroilla haluamaasi tulosta, ja ihosi saattaa ärtyä hieman. Tämä on normaalia. Ihosi ja partasi tarvitsevat aikaa mihin tahansa uuteen ajomenetelmään tottumiseen. Suosittelemme ajamaan parran säännöllisesti (vähintään kolmesti viikossa) ainoastaan tällä laitteella kolmen viikon ajan. Tänä aikana iho tottuu uuteen laitteeseen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:57:06 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 eaa09073360047bf8842fb0b34ae838f 144118 true true true false 12 389013 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:57:06 4 Topic 1 0 144118 119226 12           Laite ei käynnisty, kun virtakytkintä painetaan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:57:08 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 3e59ad0efece4f4da9a5f30b413af04f 144120 true true true false 12 389015 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:57:08 4 Topic 1 0 144120 119237 12           Irrota laite pistorasiasta ja käynnistä laite painamalla virtapainiketta.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:57:09 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 776aef5a39074f0ba9a0cbb5382d05b7 144121 true true true false 12 389016 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:57:09 4 Topic 1 0 144121 119260 12           Ladattava akku on tyhjä.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:57:10 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 3fde052670d045b2a9daf16b6f47d16a 144122 true true true false 12 389017 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:57:10 4 Topic 1 0 144122 119261 12           Matkalukko on käytössä.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:57:11 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 6ea35197746548a4b9724d75418fe85c 144123 true true true false 12 389018 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:57:11 4 Topic 1 0 144123 119262 12           Poista se käytöstä painamalla virtapainiketta 3 sekuntia.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:57:11 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 83c1d708b62e4073b2a5d9d7e10a64dc 144124 true true true false 12 389019 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:57:11 4 Topic 1 0 144124 119263 12           Teräyksikkö on likaantunut tai niin vaurioitunut, että moottori ei käynnisty.    35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:43:56 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 756ee5b1d85b4693b576da65e0ef7e6f 144126 true true true false 12 2080586 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:43:56 14 Topic 1 0 144126 119265 12           Laite ei toimi enää niin hyvin kuin aluksi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:57:14 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 806dd5c3f2184230902895eec374fb9e 144127 true true true false 12 389022 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:57:14 4 Topic 1 0 144127 119266 12           Ajopäät ovat vahingoittuneet tai kuluneet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:57:15 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 01998ad8dfca4bceb488f6222ff48c0a 144128 true true true false 12 389023 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:57:15 4 Topic 1 0 144128 119267 12           Karvat tai lika haittaavat ajopäiden toimintaa.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:57:27 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 e7b5a2ff87d7495d822d248cf0ff48d3 144141 true true true false 12 389037 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:57:27 4 Topic 1 0 144141 119280 12           Laitteen alaosasta vuotaa vettä.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:57:28 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 b85c9512e0d54010bcfee6029f85d668 144142 true true true false 12 389038 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:57:28 4 Topic 1 0 144142 119281 12           Puhdistuksen aikana laitteen sisäosan ja ulkokuoren väliin saattaa kertyä vettä.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:57:29 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 e2fc5c5eeaf048b48ba67a2ecf834dc3 144143 true true true false 12 389039 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:57:29 4 Topic 1 0 144143 119283 12           Tämä on normaalia, eikä siitä aiheudu vaaraa, koska kaikki elektroniset osat ovat tiiviissä virtayksikössä laitteen sisällä.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:57:58 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 eb2f2ca5e30a4739bd30d9514283fd30 144171 true true true false 12 389067 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:57:58 4 Topic 1 0 144171 123711 12           Pidä ajopään pidikettä kädessäsi, kun asetat ajopäät ja  kiinnitysrenkaat takaisin paikoilleen. Älä aseta ajopään pidikettä alustalle, sillä se voi aiheuttaa vaurioita.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:57:58 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 3eb4e61986644604b06c97a1c13744d2 144172 true true true false 12 389068 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:57:58 4 Topic 1 0 144172 123712 12           Jokaisessa kiinnitysrenkaassa on kaksi syvennystä, jotka asettuvat ajopään pidikkeen ulokkeisiin. Kierrä rengasta myötäpäivään niin, että se napsahtaa  paikalleen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:58:03 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 736cabf74f834dfd9af52be1c55254a7 144176 true true true false 12 389072 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:58:03 4 Topic 1 0 144176 131852 12   E_Virtalähteessä on jännitemuuntaja. Älä katkaise virtalähteen johtoa ja vaihda siihen toista pistoketta, koska tämä aiheuttaa vaaratilanteen.   Virtalähteessä on jännitemuuntaja. Älä katkaise virtalähteen johtoa ja vaihda siihen toista pistoketta, koska tämä aiheuttaa vaaratilanteen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:58:36 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 4e04ec751f2349ee80298f1a72fcf034 144212 true true true false 12 389108 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:58:36 4 Topic 1 0 144212 120219 12           Älä hävitä vanhaa tuotetta tavallisen talousjätteen mukana, vaan toimita se valtuutettuun kierrätyspisteeseen. Näin autat vähentämään ympäristölle aiheutuvia haittavaikutuksia.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-22T11:30:40 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 0f8004248b2d4e20aa906743e4c6e5dc 144213 true true true false 12 951368 Localizer Philips 2017-11-22T11:30:40 4 Topic 1 0 144213 120220 12           Tuote sisältää kiinteän ladattavan akun, jota ei saa hävittää tavallisen kotitalousjätteen mukana. Toimita laite viralliseen keräyspisteeseen tai Philipsin valtuuttamaan huoltoliikkeeseen, jossa ammattilaiset irrottavat akun.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:58:39 E_Replace shaving heads every two years 1142 705fd11e9d19439e90298752421b0c45 144215 true true true false 12 775310 Localizer Philips 2017-04-18T15:01:03 1 Topic 1 0 144215 258 12           Parhaan ajotuloksen saamiseksi suosittelemme ajopäiden vaihtamista kahden vuoden välein. Vaihda vahingoittuneet ajopäät heti. Vaihda ajopäät aina Philipsin alkuperäisiin ajopäihin. Tyyppinumerot on ilmoitettu kohdassa  Tarvikkeiden tilaaminen.    35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:58:55 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 1f9fa5c0d79248a0b8bbdb8281f44185 144233 true true true false 12 389135 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:58:55 4 Topic 1 0 144233 1590 12           Huuhtele teräyksikkö  juoksevalla vedellä.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:59:00 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 b8d181b3a08e4c7aa11c53828db58ec0 144239 true true true false 12 389143 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:59:00 4 Topic 1 0 144239 1689 12           Huuhtele ajopään pidike lämpimällä  juoksevalla vedellä.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:59:48 P_Battery charge indicator 300 2b1af23ec6a84afda8ead5212b4f5456 144303 true true true false 12 389215 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:59:48 4 Topic 1 0 144303 25888 12           Akun latauksen ilmaisin   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:59:49 E_Rinse the hair chamber under the tap. 361 5777bb6556d446608a3812f2e45c62f8 144304 true true true false 12 389217 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:59:49 4 Topic 1 0 144304 92372 12           Huuhtele partakarvasäiliö juoksevalla vedellä.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:59:50 P_Supply unit 1148 f41dff486d7142668b1d77ad4b2df1cb 144306 true true true false 12 389219 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T12:59:50 4 Topic 1 0 144306 119159 12           Virtalähde   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:17:38 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 67d51898359d4ffaabfad5921fee169b 144372 true true true false 28 378950 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:17:38 4 Topic 1 0 144372 2748 28           Substitua as cabeças de corte danificadas imediatamente.    35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:17:40 P_Battery charge indicator 300 570e984ba50d44e58f87717532239c9c 144373 true true true false 28 378952 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:17:40 4 Topic 1 0 144373 25888 28           Indicador de carga da bateria   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:18:16 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 101d9e26bc6848d4bf7774d2bda9edac 144381 true true true false 28 378995 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:18:16 4 Topic 1 0 144381 117078 28           Ao barbear-se pela primeira vez, talvez você não obtenha os resultados desejados e sua pele fique levemente irritada. Isso é comum. Sua pele e a barba precisam de um tempo para se adaptar a novos sistemas de barbear. Para que sua pele possa se adaptar a este novo aparelho, recomendamos que você faça a barba regularmente (pelo menos 3 vezes por semana) e exclusivamente com ele, por um período de 3 semanas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:18:19 P_Supply unit 1148 05255d751915456fa0f2b019c33f43a9 144384 true true true false 28 378998 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:18:19 4 Topic 1 0 144384 119159 28           Fonte de alimentação   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:18:30 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 3bb06b429b324888a35eb4b1916ba6ab 144396 true true true false 28 379010 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:18:30 4 Topic 1 0 144396 119226 28           O aparelho não funciona quando pressiono o botão liga/desliga.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:18:32 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 213a18be728a4630b419e08c6f905619 144398 true true true false 28 379012 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:18:32 4 Topic 1 0 144398 119237 28           Tire o aparelho da tomada e pressione o botão liga/desliga para ligá-lo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:18:33 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 c00cc9b88dc045ba8cc2fcbc65580dde 144399 true true true false 28 379013 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:18:33 4 Topic 1 0 144399 119260 28           A bateria recarregável está descarregada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:18:34 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 fe19a1fca99144029545012622953f90 144400 true true true false 28 379014 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:18:34 4 Topic 1 0 144400 119261 28           A trava para viagem está ativada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:18:35 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 aa17819f40b24756912d689be0c5a33e 144401 true true true false 28 379015 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:18:35 4 Topic 1 0 144401 119262 28           Pressione o botão liga/desliga por 3 segundos para desativar a trava para viagem.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:18:36 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 bfb0730008df4643a6098dc54e8f66b4 144402 true true true false 28 379016 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:18:36 4 Topic 1 0 144402 119263 28           A unidade de corte está suja ou danificada a ponto de impedir o funcionamento do motor.    35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:42:32 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 f7142d1544c442b496a1c268a6a98b42 144404 true true true false 28 2080313 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:42:32 14 Topic 1 0 144404 119265 28           O aparelho não está funcionando como antes.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:18:39 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 30d0df22d0674b899b76fb277b692f6c 144405 true true true false 28 379019 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:18:39 4 Topic 1 0 144405 119266 28           As cabeças de corte estão danificadas ou gastas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:18:40 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 110124d8618c4136837cb3dd38d66157 144406 true true true false 28 379020 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:18:40 4 Topic 1 0 144406 119267 28           pelos ou sujeira obstruem as cabeças de corte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:18:52 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 ee13a91e50dd4ba0a32a4493e77bfdda 144419 true true true false 28 379033 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:18:52 4 Topic 1 0 144419 119280 28           Há água saindo da parte inferior do aparelho.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:18:53 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 200c385d2d164cb6ba528b9d4488c1d5 144420 true true true false 28 379034 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:18:53 4 Topic 1 0 144420 119281 28           Durante a limpeza, é possível que haja um acúmulo de água entre a parte interna e a tampa externa do aparelho.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:18:54 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 5b2f79f146ca4504add2cbd7b4895611 144421 true true true false 28 379035 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:18:54 4 Topic 1 0 144421 119283 28           Isso é normal e não há riscos porque os componentes eletrônicos estão protegidos em uma unidade elétrica vedada dentro do aparelho.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:19:12 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 67621858fa6141dba9345444997cb9e1 144443 true true true false 28 379057 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:19:12 4 Topic 1 0 144443 120180 28           Este aparelho pode ser utilizado por crianças de oito anos ou mais e por pessoas com capacidade física, sensorial ou mental reduzida ou com pouca experiência e conhecimento, desde que sejam supervisionadas ou instruídas sobre o uso do aparelho de forma segura e estejam cientes dos riscos envolvidos. Não deixe o aparelho ao alcance de crianças. Crianças não devem realizar a limpeza ou a manutenção sem a supervisão de um adulto.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:19:14 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 eb1e870ef1804b708a23c3dfa936f202 144445 true true true false 28 379059 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:19:14 4 Topic 1 0 144445 123711 28           Segure o suporte de cabeça de corte ao reinserir as cabeças e reinstalar os  anéis de retenção. Ao fazer isso, não coloque o suporte sobre uma superfície, pois isso poderá causar danos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:19:15 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 88f0715ea5f24888a9c1542716c6fc51 144446 true true true false 28 379060 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:19:15 4 Topic 1 0 144446 123712 28           Cada anel de retenção tem dois recessos que se encaixam exatamente nas projeções do suporte de cabeça de corte. Gire o anel em sentido horário até ouvir um "clique" para indicar que o anel está  preso.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:19:21 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 c18c0f8938064b3b9972154aa32216bb 144456 true true true false 28 379068 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:19:21 4 Topic 1 0 144456 120161 28               35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:19:26 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 903e7c60d52e48be8c64085f09ff850c 144462 true true true false 28 379074 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:19:26 4 Topic 1 0 144462 120219 28           Não descarte o produto com o lixo doméstico no final de sua vida útil. Leve-o a um posto de coleta oficial para que possa ser reciclado. Ao fazer isso, você ajuda a preservar o meio ambiente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:19:27 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 cbf82c7fd209408194d5ef939f2ab215 144463 true true true false 28 1275656 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-01-09T15:34:48 4 Topic 1 0 144463 120220 28           Este produto contém uma bateria recarregável interna que não pode ser descartada com o lixo doméstico comum. Recomenda-se levar o produto até um ponto de coleta oficial ou a uma assistência técnica autorizada Philips para que um profissional remova a bateria recarregável.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-18T22:19:30 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 ec3d118816ff46af8feffe9c8f041bb6 144467 true true true false 28 1311782 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-03-25T14:30:46 4 Topic 1 0 144467 131852 28   E_A fonte de alimentação contém um transformador. Não desligue a fonte de alimentação para trocá-la por outro conector, pois isso causará uma situação perigosa.   A fonte de alimentação contém um transformador. Não retire o adaptador para substituílo por um outro plugue pois isso poderá causar uma situação perigosa.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:10:07 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 e18a08bebf17431fb4b17bde3704cc6e 145370 true true true false 4 373361 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:10:07 4 Topic 1 0 145370 120219 4           След края на срока на експлоатация на продукта не го изхвърляйте заедно с обикновените битови отпадъци, а го предайте в официален пункт за събиране на отпадъци за рециклиране. По този начин помагате за опазване на околната среда.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-12-04T11:02:24 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 df61d15ceeae4f9c903dd3276ea0af71 145371 true true true false 4 974094 Localizer Philips 2017-12-04T11:02:24 4 Topic 1 0 145371 120220 4           Този продукт съдържа вградена акумулаторна батерия, която не бива да се изхвърля заедно с обикновените битови отпадъци. Занесете продукта си в официален пункт за събиране на отпадъци или сервизен център на Philips, където акумулаторната батерия да бъде извадена от професионалист.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:10:10 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 4738876108364fe4a43941d51318de60 145375 true true true false 4 373366 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:10:10 4 Topic 1 0 145375 131852 4   E_Захранващият модул съдържа трансформатор. Не отрязвайте захранващото устройство, за да го замените с друг щепсел, тъй като това крие опасности.   Захранващото устройство включва трансформатор. Не отрязвайте захранващото устройство, за да го замените с друг щепсел, тъй като това крие опасности.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:00:54 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 92cd7cbfee734fdfae3fe6fef1ae8448 145381 true true true false 16 373007 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:00:54 4 Topic 1 0 145381 120219 16           Στο τέλος της ζωής του προϊόντος, μην το πετάξετε μαζί με τα συνηθισμένα απορρίμματα του σπιτιού σας, αλλά παραδώστε το σε ένα επίσημο σημείο συλλογής για ανακύκλωση. Με αυτήν σας την ενέργεια βοηθάτε στην προστασία του περιβάλλοντος.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-22T11:26:30 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 3ad2af594b594881bc0f4ac49638488e 145382 true true true false 16 951223 Localizer Philips 2017-11-22T11:26:30 4 Topic 1 0 145382 120220 16           Αυτό το προϊόν περιέχει μια ενσωματωμένη επαναφορτιζόμενη μπαταρία, η οποία δεν πρέπει να απορριφθεί μαζί με τα κοινά οικιακά απορρίμματα. Προσκομίστε το προϊόν σας σε επίσημο σημείο συλλογής ή κέντρο επισκευών της Philips, για να αφαιρέσει την επαναφορτιζόμενη μπαταρία ένας επαγγελματίας.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:00:56 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 035c9107f28547beb4107baaf17fd4b3 145386 true true true false 16 373012 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:00:56 4 Topic 1 0 145386 131852 16   E_Το τροφοδοτικό περιλαμβάνει ένα μετασχηματιστή. Μην αφαιρέσετε το τροφοδοτικό προκειμένου να το αντικαταστήσετε με άλλο βύσμα, καθώς μπορεί να προκληθεί κίνδυνος.   Το τροφοδοτικό περιλαμβάνει ένα μετασχηματιστή. Μην αφαιρέσετε το τροφοδοτικό προκειμένου να το αντικαταστήσετε με άλλο βύσμα, καθώς μπορεί να προκληθεί κίνδυνος.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:01:07 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 dd6eaff5e7af4430b01e8b67e679ef53 145392 true true true false 5 373019 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:01:07 4 Topic 1 0 145392 120219 5           Nemojte baciti proizvod zajedno s uobičajenim kućanskim otpadom po isteku roka trajanja, već ga predajte na službeno mjesto za prikupljanje otpada radi recikliranja. Time pomažete u očuvanju okoliša.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-12-04T11:03:02 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 73a437a6d9d24d7d853d99813772ffa9 145393 true true true false 5 974123 Localizer Philips 2017-12-04T11:03:02 4 Topic 1 0 145393 120220 5           Ovaj proizvod sadržava ugrađenu punjivu bateriju koja se ne odlaže s uobičajenim kućanskim otpadom. Svoj proizvod odnesete na službeno mjesto za prikupljanje otpada ili u servisni centar tvrtke Philips kako bi stručnjak uklonio punjivu bateriju.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:01:09 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 a2a77218095242fc9d3a72ade228802a 145397 true true true false 5 373027 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:01:09 4 Topic 1 0 145397 131852 5   E_Jedinica za napajanje sadržava transformator. Nikada nemojte odrezati jedinicu za napajanje da biste postavili drugi utikač jer to stvara opasnu situaciju.   Jedinica za napajanje sadržava transformator. Nikada nemojte odrezati jedinicu za napajanje da biste postavili drugi utikač jer to stvara opasnu situaciju.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:01:22 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 5e557872e18648bdbdd2fa15f5dee4e0 145403 true true true false 29 373054 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:01:22 4 Topic 1 0 145403 120219 29           Nu aruncaţi produsul împreună cu gunoiul menajer la sfârşitul duratei de funcţionare, ci predaţi-l la un punct de colectare autorizat pentru reciclare. Astfel, ajutaţi la conservarea mediului.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-23T16:24:49 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 da67d4eacc154136b169e9a593195acf 145404 true true true false 29 962401 Localizer Philips 2017-11-23T16:24:49 4 Topic 1 0 145404 120220 29           Acest produs conține o baterie reîncărcabilă încorporată care nu trebuie debarasată împreună cu gunoiul menajer obișnuit. Duceți produsul la un punct oficial de colectare sau la un centru de service Philips pentru ca bateria reîncărcabilă să fie îndepărtată de un profesionist.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:01:25 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 86d2a3a2d7f245cb8f79ebe8dc303d3a 145408 true true true false 29 373059 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:01:25 4 Topic 1 0 145408 131852 29   E_Unitatea de alimentare electrică conţine un transformator. Nu încercaţi să înlocuiţi ştecherul unităţii de alimentare electrică, întrucât acest lucru conduce la situaţii periculoase.   Unitatea de alimentare electrică conţine un transformator. Nu încercaţi să înlocuiţi ştecherul unităţii de alimentare electrică, întrucât acest lucru conduce la situaţii periculoase.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:01:37 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 e20fb881d736454fb3c82db89539cf06 145414 true true true false 45 373066 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:01:37 4 Topic 1 0 145414 120219 45           Izdelka po preteku življenjske dobe ne zavrzite skupaj z običajnimi gospodinjskimi odpadki, temveč ga odložite na uradnem zbirnem mestu za recikliranje. S tem boste pripomogli k varovanju okolja.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-12-04T11:04:06 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 dc282ddbec8841239ae102ccc12fa7de 145415 true true true false 45 974222 Localizer Philips 2017-12-04T11:04:06 4 Topic 1 0 145415 120220 45           Ta izdelek ima vgrajeno akumulatorsko baterijo, ki je ni dovoljeno odlagati skupaj z običajnimi gospodinjskimi odpadki. Izdelek odnesite na uradno zbirno mesto ali Philipsov servisni center, kjer bodo strokovnjaki odstranili akumulatorsko baterijo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:01:40 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 af806c0d7d6f487880ed511aa690a6b7 145419 true true true false 45 373071 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:01:40 4 Topic 1 0 145419 131852 45   E_Napajalnik vsebuje transformator. Napajalnika ne odrežite, da bi ga zamenjali z drugim vtičem, saj je to lahko nevarno.   Napajalnik vsebuje transformator. Napajalnika ne odrežite, da bi ga zamenjali z drugim vtičem, saj je to lahko nevarno.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:01:50 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 704cc5a22bf0471082d54bed4d9d7182 145425 true true true false 33 373078 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:01:50 4 Topic 1 0 145425 120219 33           Proizvod koji više ne možete da koristite nemojte da odlažete zajedno sa običnim kućnim otpadom, već ga predajte na zvaničnom mestu za prikupljanje za reciklažu. Na taj način pomažete očuvanju životne sredine.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-12-04T11:03:38 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 5c624c7999864589b8a8bdb1668c7cf6 145426 true true true false 33 974168 Localizer Philips 2017-12-04T11:03:38 4 Topic 1 0 145426 120220 33           Ovaj proizvod sadrži ugrađenu punjivu bateriju koju ne treba odlagati zajedno sa običnim kućnim otpadom. Odnesite proizvod na zvanično mesto za prikupljanje ili u servisni centar kompanije Philips kako bi profesionalno lice uklonilo punjivu bateriju.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:01:51 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 901c99f74d8c48409300c45bf42d0d56 145430 true true true false 33 373083 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:01:51 4 Topic 1 0 145430 131852 33   E_Jedinica za napajanje sadrži transformator. Ne uklanjajte jedinicu za napajanje da biste je zamenili drugim priključkom, jer se na taj način izlažete opasnosti.   Jedinica za napajanje sadrži transformator. Ne uklanjajte jedinicu za napajanje da biste je zamenili drugim priključkom, jer se na taj način izlažete opasnosti.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:02:01 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 46a9e245d9784c6587d88b3685878bf9 145436 true true true false 47 373091 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:02:01 4 Topic 1 0 145436 120219 47           Mos e hidhni produktin me mbeturinat normale shtëpiake në fund të jetëgjatësisë së tij, por dorëzojeni në një pikë zyrtare grumbullimi për riciklim. Duke vepruar kështu, ndihmoni në ruajtjen e mjedisit.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-22T11:26:53 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 dad14c0b9b5a4349a9e9dcbe7037ed16 145437 true true true false 47 951239 Localizer Philips 2017-11-22T11:26:53 4 Topic 1 0 145437 120220 47           Ky produkt përmban një bateri të rikarikueshme të integruar e cila nuk duhet të hidhet me mbeturinat normale të shtëpisë. Dërgojeni produktin në një pikë zyrtare grumbullimi ose në një qendër shërbimi të Philips, në mënyrë që heqja e baterisë së rikarikueshme të kryhet nga një profesionist.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:02:03 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 30e11f679d70455e87a999e176c35661 145441 true true true false 47 373096 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:02:03 4 Topic 1 0 145441 131852 47   E_Ushqyesi përmban transformator. Mos e prisni ushqyesin për ta zëvendësuar me ndonjë spinë tjetër, pasi mund të jetë e rrezikshme.   Ushqyesi përmban transformator. Mos e prisni ushqyesin për ta zëvendësuar me ndonjë spinë tjetër, pasi mund të jetë e rrezikshme.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:02:13 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 737dce04413b40a2ace1a1718493a17e 145447 true true true false 46 373103 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:02:13 4 Topic 1 0 145447 120219 46           Не фрлајте го производот во вообичаениот отпад од домаќинството на крајот на неговиот животен век, туку предадете го на назначено место за рециклирање. Со тоа, вие помагате за зачувување на животната средина.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-22T11:27:20 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 e9571283fb9041a7aeb474e37ada8410 145448 true true true false 46 951255 Localizer Philips 2017-11-22T11:27:20 4 Topic 1 0 145448 120220 46           Овој производ содржи вградена батерија на полнење која не треба да се фрла со обичниот отпад од домаќинствата. Однесете го вашиот производ до официјално место за собирање или сервисен центар на Philips за да може професионално лице да ја отстрани батеријата на полнење.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:02:15 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 500873c7d9184843b9bea897fc386c25 145452 true true true false 46 373108 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:02:15 4 Topic 1 0 145452 131852 46   Е_Единицата за напојување содржи трансформатор. Не отсекувајте ја единицата за напојување за да ја замените со друг приклучок бидејќи тоа предизвикува опасна ситуација.   Единицата за напојување содржи трансформатор. Не отсекувајте ја единицата за напојување за да ја замените со друг приклучок бидејќи тоа предизвикува опасна ситуација.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:03:27 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 8cb0b1e712d04a42bdbd8448543941d0 145458 true true true false 6 373126 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:03:27 4 Topic 1 0 145458 120219 6           Až výrobek doslouží, nevyhazujte jej do běžného komunálního odpadu, ale odevzdejte jej do sběrny určené pro recyklaci. Pomůžete tím chránit životní prostředí.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-12-05T14:01:27 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 367f027438144fa0a607eaa52da20d2a 145459 true true true false 6 977601 Localizer Philips 2017-12-05T14:01:27 4 Topic 1 0 145459 120220 6           Tento výrobek obsahuje vestavěnou nabíjecí baterii, která nemůže být likvidována společně s běžným domácím odpadem. Odneste prosím výrobek do oficiálního sběrného dvora nebo do servisního střediska společnosti Philips a požádejte tamního odborníka o vyjmutí nabíjecí baterie.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:03:28 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 acc5f8c2e5cf48418546d1894e04eb30 145463 true true true false 6 373131 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:03:28 4 Topic 1 0 145463 131852 6   E_Napájecí jednotka obsahuje transformátor. U zdroje nikdy neodřezávejte a nenahrazujte zástrčku. Mohlo by tak dojít k nebezpečné situaci.   Zdroj obsahuje transformátor. U zdroje nikdy neodřezávejte a nenahrazujte zástrčku. Mohlo by tak dojít k nebezpečné situaci.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:03:38 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 256881f51b4d423f9fb1b0b671ec2c1d 145469 true true true false 10 373138 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:03:38 4 Topic 1 0 145469 120219 10           Tööea lõpus ei tohi toodet tavalise olmeprügi hulka visata. Seade tuleb ümbertöötlemiseks ametlikku kogumispunkti viia. Nii toimides aitate säästa keskkonda.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-12-04T14:00:34 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 2d85ddadab774beeb17a2ff9578cf594 145470 true true true false 10 974619 Localizer Philips 2017-12-04T14:00:34 4 Topic 1 0 145470 120220 10           Sellel tootel on sisseehitatud laetav aku, mida ei tohi visata tavaliste olmejäätmete hulka. Viige toode ametlikku kogumiskohta või laske aku eemaldada Philipsi hoolduskeskuse asjatundjal.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:03:40 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 8b3b7f8b90c8486fbed0eb2e73a6871b 145474 true true true false 10 373143 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:03:40 4 Topic 1 0 145474 131852 10   E_Toiteplokis on trafo. Ärge lõigake toiteplokki ära, et asendada seda mõne teise pistikuga, kuna see põhjustab ohtliku olukorra.   Toiteplokis on trafo. Ärge lõigake toiteplokki ära, et asendada seda mõne teise pistikuga, kuna see põhjustab ohtliku olukorra.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:03:51 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 d0eb8e4ea72c4ad1ba884f4c82e2cbc0 145480 true true true false 18 373150 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:03:51 4 Topic 1 0 145480 120219 18           A feleslegessé vált termék szelektív hulladékként kezelendő. Kérjük, hivatalos újrahasznosító gyűjtőhelyen adja le. Ezzel segíti a környezet védelmét.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-12-04T14:00:15 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 fb7c4cd7890641bca0f60fa9d554a1f4 145481 true true true false 18 974604 Localizer Philips 2017-12-04T14:00:15 4 Topic 1 0 145481 120220 18           Ez a termék beépített akkumulátort tartalmaz, amelyet nem szabad háztartási hulladékként kezelni. Kérjük, hogy vigye el a készüléket egy hivatalos gyűjtőhelyre vagy egy Philips szervizközpontba, hogy szakember távolítsa el az akkumulátort.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:03:52 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 b59d4fa1a5554d27bf3623fc25346443 145485 true true true false 18 373155 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:03:52 4 Topic 1 0 145485 131852 18   E_A tápegység transzformátort tartalmaz. Ne vágja le a tápegységet a vezetékről, és ne szereljen rá másik csatlakozódugót, mert ez veszélyes.   A tápegység transzformátort tartalmaz. Ne vágja le a tápegységet a vezetékről, és ne szereljen rá másik csatlakozódugót, mert ez veszélyes.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:04:03 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 58d118c187884a818988dfe4b93eb69e 145491 true true true false 23 373162 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:04:03 4 Topic 1 0 145491 120219 23           Pasibaigus gaminio naudojimo laikui neišmeskite jo su įprastomis buitinėmis atliekomis, o perduokite jį į oficialų surinkimo punktą perdirbti. Taip padėsite saugoti aplinką.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-12-04T14:00:58 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 787a073899e445f59945f0704ced159a 145492 true true true false 23 974634 Localizer Philips 2017-12-04T14:00:58 4 Topic 1 0 145492 120220 23           Šiame gaminyje yra įmontuota pakartotinai įkraunama baterija, kurios negalima išmesti su įprastomis buitinėmis atliekomis. Prašome perduoti jūsų gaminį į oficialų surinkimo punktą arba „Philips“ priežiūros centrą, kad pakartotinai įkraunamą bateriją pašalintų specialistai.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:04:04 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 012141a411bf48dc94995ea60902f226 145496 true true true false 23 373167 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:04:04 4 Topic 1 0 145496 131852 23   E_Maitinimo bloke yra transformatorius. Norėdami išvengti pavojingos situacijos, nenupjaukite maitinimo bloko, norėdami jį pakeisti kitu kištuku.   Maitinimo bloke yra transformatorius. Norėdami išvengti pavojingos situacijos, nenupjaukite maitinimo bloko, norėdami jį pakeisti kitu kištuku.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:04:16 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 6dd3b7f9dab94533af3a97d3ca0c34e9 145502 true true true false 22 373179 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:04:16 4 Topic 1 0 145502 120219 22           Dzīves cikla beigās neizmetiet produktu kopā ar sadzīves atkritumiem, bet aiznesiet uz oficiālu savākšanas punktu pārstrādei. Tā rīkojoties, jūs palīdzat saglabāt vidi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-12-04T11:04:00 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 86ce25bc7037479ba5ecc3585ac1bca5 145503 true true true false 22 974208 Localizer Philips 2017-12-04T11:04:00 4 Topic 1 0 145503 120220 22           Šajā produktā ir ievietots iebūvēts uzlādējamais akumulators, kuru nedrīkst likvidēt kopā ar parastiem sadzīves atkritumiem. Lūdzu, nododiet produktu oficiālā savākšanas punktā vai „Philips” pakalpojumu centrā, lai profesionālis izņemtu atkārtoti uzlādējamo akumulatoru.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:04:17 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 2de217375c304c4eb72e6eb64f83b144 145507 true true true false 22 373184 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:04:17 4 Topic 1 0 145507 131852 22   E_Barošanas blokā ir iebūvēts pārveidotājs. Nenogrieziet barošanas bloku, lai pievienotu tam citu spraudni, jo tādējādi tiek radīta bīstama situācija.   Barošanas blokā ir iebūvēts strāvas pārveidotājs. Nenogrieziet barošanas bloku, lai pievienotu tam citu spraudni, jo tādējādi tiek radīta bīstama situācija.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:04:30 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 45d2ca66ea1d4950aaeaa1e8deb5ebb4 145513 true true true false 26 373205 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:04:30 4 Topic 1 0 145513 120219 26           Zużytego produktu nie należy wyrzucać wraz ze zwykłymi odpadami gospodarstwa domowego — należy oddać je do punktu zbiórki surowców wtórnych w celu utylizacji. Stosowanie się do tego zalecenia pomaga w ochronie środowiska.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-23T16:25:15 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 f29a2bbbea9e47f2b592f52b741a6506 145514 true true true false 26 962432 Localizer Philips 2017-11-23T16:25:15 4 Topic 1 0 145514 120220 26           Produkt zawiera wbudowany akumulator, którego nie wolno utylizować z pozostałymi odpadami domowymi. Produkt należy oddać do oficjalnego punktu zbiórki odpadów lub centrum serwisowego firmy Philips, gdzie akumulator zostanie wyjęty przez wykwalifikowany personel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:04:31 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 c1f60e6c5be645a48b4b1c5c36d401a3 145518 true true true false 26 373212 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:04:31 4 Topic 1 0 145518 131852 26   E_Zasilacz zawiera transformator. Ze względów bezpieczeństwa nie odcinaj zasilacza w celu wymiany wtyczki na inną.   Zasilacz zawiera transformator. Ze względów bezpieczeństwa nie odcinaj zasilacza w celu wymiany wtyczki na inną.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:04:42 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 e3f19692cba84ba4a1b151a289c39927 145524 true true true false 34 373224 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:04:42 4 Topic 1 0 145524 120219 34           Výrobok na konci jeho životnosti nevyhadzujte spolu s bežným komunálnym odpadom, odovzdajte ho na recykláciu na oficiálnom zbernom mieste. Pomôžete tak chrániť životné prostredie.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-12-04T11:03:05 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 82034e19aaf041ecab72c3b64c307d37 145525 true true true false 34 974133 Localizer Philips 2017-12-04T11:03:05 4 Topic 1 0 145525 120220 34           Tento výrobok obsahuje zabudovanú nabíjateľnú batériu, ktorú nemožno likvidovať spolu s bežným komunálnym odpadom. Výrobok odovzdajte na oficiálnom zbernom mieste alebo v servisnom stredisku spoločnosti Philips, kde nabíjateľnú batériu odstráni odborník.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:04:44 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 e90b3b30a800404096bd5aef6c742221 145529 true true true false 34 373231 Localizer Philips 2016-03-15T12:04:44 4 Topic 1 0 145529 131852 34   E_Súčasťou napájacej jednotky je transformátor. Napájaciu jednotku nesmiete oddeliť a vymeniť za iný typ zástrčky, lebo by ste tým mohli spôsobiť nebezpečnú situáciu.   Súčasťou napájacej jednotky je transformátor. Napájaciu jednotku nesmiete oddeliť a vymeniť za iný typ zástrčky, lebo by ste tým mohli spôsobiť nebezpečnú situáciu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:06:56 Recycling 598 67100d13c9e5464fa5637b23a8b2c71d 145599 true true true false 4 375055 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:06:56 4 Topic 1 0 145599 118169 4   Рециклиране   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-26T08:18:59 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 df3c562f9c384c71ac7ada06cb95d3fb 145600 true true true false 4 1034881 Localizer Philips 2018-01-26T08:18:59 4 Topic 1 0 145600 118171 4           След края на срока на експлоатация на продукта не го изхвърляйте заедно с обикновените битови отпадъци, а го предайте в официален пункт за събиране на отпадъци за рециклиране. По този начин помагате за опазване на околната среда.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:06:57 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 cf85ea79c1c64143bfc3729dc91a86a8 145601 true true true false 4 375057 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:06:57 4 Topic 1 0 145601 118172 4           Следвайте правилата на вашата държава за разделно събиране на електрически и електронни продукти и акумулаторни батерии. Правилното изхвърляне спомага за предотвратяване на негативните последствия за околната среда и човешкото здраве.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:07:19 Recycling 598 ae996677cd7c45239a4d428c850a0639 145623 true true true false 5 375080 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:07:19 4 Topic 1 0 145623 118169 5   Recikliranje   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-30T07:47:57 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 57ae54bfc2774fdaa9adf366566904e5 145624 true true true false 5 1036076 Localizer Philips 2018-01-30T07:47:57 4 Topic 1 0 145624 118171 5           Nemojte baciti proizvod zajedno s uobičajenim kućanskim otpadom po isteku roka trajanja, već ga predajte na službeno mjesto za prikupljanje otpada radi recikliranja. Time pomažete u očuvanju okoliša.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:07:20 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 a27ffafba4534ec78acd6f9be4253333 145625 true true true false 5 375083 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:07:20 4 Topic 1 0 145625 118172 5           Pridržavajte se pravila vaše zemlje o odvojenom prikupljanju električnih i elektroničkih proizvoda i punjivih baterija. Pravilno odlaganje otpada pomaže u sprječavanju negativnih posljedica za okoliš i ljudsko zdravlje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:07:39 Recycling 598 5a26fb9d3d0c465eae82768c286dd283 145643 true true true false 20 375101 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:07:39 4 Topic 1 0 145643 118169 20   Өңдеу   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:07:39 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 cc84c2b566f9481bb935d963e142a291 145644 true true true false 20 375102 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:07:39 4 Topic 1 0 145644 118171 20           Құрылғыны өз қызметін көрсетіп тозғаннан кейін, күнделікті үй қоқысымен бірге тастауға болмайды. Оның орнына бұл құрылғыны арнайы жинап алатын жерге қайта өңдеу мақсатына өткізіңіз. Бұлай істеу арқылы қоршаған ортаға зиян келтірмейсіз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:07:40 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 102f09e7b4a84a889bf6d2bc2caaf31d 145645 true true true false 20 375103 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:07:40 4 Topic 1 0 145645 118172 20           Электрондық және электр өнімдері мен қайта зарядталатын батареяларды бөлек жинау бойынша жергілікті ережелерді орындаңыз. Дұрыс тастау қоршаған ортаға және адам денсаулығына кері әсерін тигізбеуге көмектеседі.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:07:57 Recycling 598 eed0ee6f91d0448692f3787b4ed26cd7 145663 true true true false 29 375123 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:07:57 4 Topic 1 0 145663 118169 29   Reciclarea   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T09:55:12 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 97979bee340f45a0ac09209458f98576 145664 true true true false 29 1026461 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T09:55:12 4 Topic 1 0 145664 118171 29           Nu aruncaţi produsul împreună cu gunoiul menajer la sfârşitul duratei de funcţionare, ci predaţi-l la un punct de colectare autorizat pentru reciclare. Astfel, ajutaţi la conservarea mediului.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:07:58 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 c839186d02f848a88f1af20999fb4cab 145665 true true true false 29 375125 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:07:58 4 Topic 1 0 145665 118172 29           Respectaţi regulile specifice ţării dvs. cu privire la colectarea separată a produselor electrice şi electronice şi a bateriilor reîncărcabile. Eliminarea corectă ajută la prevenirea consecințelor negative asupra mediului înconjurător și a sănătății umane.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:08:33 Recycling 598 ba01d0f95bde4363bf0d76fefeab25a4 145700 true true true false 45 375160 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:08:33 4 Topic 1 0 145700 118169 45   Recikliranje   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-25T07:50:30 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 660067b1aa3f41bab10403829d6f9f73 145701 true true true false 45 1034032 Localizer Philips 2018-01-25T07:50:30 4 Topic 1 0 145701 118171 45           Izdelka po preteku življenjske dobe ne zavrzite skupaj z običajnimi gospodinjskimi odpadki, temveč ga odložite na uradnem zbirnem mestu za recikliranje. S tem boste pripomogli k varovanju okolja.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:08:34 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 546c05f087a049c1af1791c80365d8aa 145702 true true true false 45 375162 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:08:34 4 Topic 1 0 145702 118172 45           Upoštevajte državne predpise za ločeno zbiranje električnih in elektronskih izdelkov ter akumulatorskih baterij. S pravilnim odlaganjem boste pomagali preprečiti negativne vplive na okolje in zdravje ljudi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:08:54 Recycling 598 3b340caa74954b9992af87c189af52eb 145724 true true true false 33 375185 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:08:54 4 Topic 1 0 145724 118169 33   Reciklaža   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:08:54 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 6d457de967a6484783ca775f54d3de2d 145725 true true true false 33 375186 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:08:54 4 Topic 1 0 145725 118171 33           Proizvod koji više ne možete da koristite nemojte da odlažete zajedno sa običnim kućnim otpadom, već ga predajte na zvaničnom mestu za prikupljanje za reciklažu. Na taj način pomažete očuvanju životne sredine.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:08:55 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 2674e31f352b4f9a95190aa5ce15a780 145726 true true true false 33 375187 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:08:55 4 Topic 1 0 145726 118172 33           Pridržavajte se propisa vaše zemlje u vezi sa zasebnim prikupljanjem otpadnih električnih i elektronskih proizvoda i punjivih baterija. Pravilno odlaganje pomaže u sprečavanju negativnih posledica po zdravlje ljudi i životnu sredinu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:13:27 Recycling 598 9da4cb30b548435c9e6da688f51f68dd 145754 true true true false 6 375208 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:13:27 4 Topic 1 0 145754 118169 6   Recyklace   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-23T08:29:33 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 db353ea2105940deab0b5d52fc78cedc 145755 true true true false 6 1032108 Localizer Philips 2018-01-23T08:29:33 4 Topic 1 0 145755 118171 6           Až výrobek doslouží, nevyhazujte jej do běžného komunálního odpadu, ale odevzdejte jej do sběrny určené pro recyklaci. Pomůžete tím chránit životní prostředí.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:13:29 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 968039f326bd45ffa8c138c81658b6eb 145756 true true true false 6 375210 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:13:29 4 Topic 1 0 145756 118172 6           Dodržujte předpisy vaší země týkající se sběru tříděného odpadu elektrických a elektronických výrobků a také akumulátorů. Správnou likvidací pomůžete zabránit negativním dopadům na životní prostředí a lidské zdraví.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:13:54 Recycling 598 187b1888709f4c74a624fba80f2b5173 145778 true true true false 10 375232 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:13:54 4 Topic 1 0 145778 118169 10   Ringlussevõtt   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:13:55 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 0bd242dca16847cebe3784bafee36aaa 145779 true true true false 10 375233 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:13:55 4 Topic 1 0 145779 118171 10           Tööea lõpus ei tohi toodet tavalise olmeprügi hulka visata. Seade tuleb ümbertöötlemiseks ametlikku kogumispunkti viia. Nii toimides aitate säästa keskkonda.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:13:56 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 5a1b196d83654fac91fe074102c645c9 145780 true true true false 10 375234 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:13:56 4 Topic 1 0 145780 118172 10           Järgige oma riigi elektriliste ja elektrooniliste toodete ning akupatareide lahuskogumist reguleerivaid eeskirju. Õigel viisil kasutusest kõrvaldamine aitab ära hoida kahjulikke tagajärgi keskkonnale ja inimese tervisele.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:14:13 Recycling 598 b3006a974ae5463387b4df9fead47de8 145798 true true true false 18 375252 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:14:13 4 Topic 1 0 145798 118169 18   Újrahasznosítás   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-23T08:18:14 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 603243c63de641a8a34d5c7185876f27 145799 true true true false 18 1031946 Localizer Philips 2018-01-23T08:18:15 4 Topic 1 0 145799 118171 18           A feleslegessé vált termék szelektív hulladékként kezelendő. Kérjük, hivatalos újrahasznosító gyűjtőhelyen adja le. Ezzel segíti a környezet védelmét.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:14:15 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 f84447bbc65e41cd854990ef26cd688d 145800 true true true false 18 375254 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:14:15 4 Topic 1 0 145800 118172 18           Tartsa be az elektromos és elektronikus termékek, akkumulátorok és egyszer használatos elemek külön történő hulladékgyűjtésére vonatkozó országos előírásokat. A megfelelő hulladékkezelés segítséget nyújt a környezettel és az emberi egészséggel kapcsolatos negatív következmények megelőzéséhez.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:14:32 Recycling 598 2a07c44be2b34735a17235df61cbd6e3 145818 true true true false 23 375272 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:14:32 4 Topic 1 0 145818 118169 23   Perdirbimas   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:03:16 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 c3cd649a94f34a799b5163b4e3a757a7 145819 true true true false 23 1027631 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:03:16 4 Topic 1 0 145819 118171 23           Pasibaigus gaminio naudojimo laikui neišmeskite jo su įprastomis buitinėmis atliekomis, o perduokite jį į oficialų surinkimo punktą perdirbti. Taip padėsite saugoti aplinką.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:14:33 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 d5f54c3dd2c54e5ba3df77f61c55b8e9 145820 true true true false 23 375274 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:14:33 4 Topic 1 0 145820 118172 23           Laikykitės jūsų šalyje galiojančių taisyklių, kuriomis reglamentuojamas atskiras elektros ir elektronikos gaminių bei pakartotinai įkraunamų baterijų surinkimas. Tinkamas šalinimas padės išvengti neigiamo poveikio aplinkai ir žmonių sveikatai.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:14:52 Recycling 598 c7602e19e0ca4c1885e34936d246cf0a 145842 true true true false 22 375296 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:14:52 4 Topic 1 0 145842 118169 22   Otrreizējā pārstrāde   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-24T07:52:51 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 6314b1c5e3da46d0b43cf14a1a94acff 145843 true true true false 22 1033286 Localizer Philips 2018-01-24T07:52:51 4 Topic 1 0 145843 118171 22           Ierīces darbmūža beigās neizmetiet to kopā ar sadzīves atkritumiem, bet aiznesiet uz oficiālu savākšanas punktu pārstrādei. Tā rīkojoties, jūs palīdzat saglabāt vidi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:14:54 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 a181cfe7ab004e8aa43819f2a7cfc577 145844 true true true false 22 375298 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:14:54 4 Topic 1 0 145844 118172 22           Ievērojiet vietējos noteikumus par elektrisko un elektronisko izstrādājumu un atkārtoti uzlādējamo bateriju atsevišķu savākšanu. Pareiza izstrādājumu likvidēšana palīdz novērst kaitīgu iedarbību uz vidi un cilvēku veselību.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:15:12 Recycling 598 6572bcba2ba547e59e9d36fad34d0eab 145862 true true true false 26 375316 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:15:12 4 Topic 1 0 145862 118169 26   Recykling   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:06:10 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 95ce54a413304dc187beb76aa81b5078 145863 true true true false 26 1027943 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:06:10 4 Topic 1 0 145863 118171 26           Zużytego produktu nie należy wyrzucać wraz ze zwykłymi odpadami gospodarstwa domowego — należy oddać je do punktu zbiórki surowców wtórnych w celu utylizacji. Stosowanie się do tego zalecenia pomaga w ochronie środowiska.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:15:13 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 236763f14c4b4470a8e9a94f58d399bd 145864 true true true false 26 375318 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:15:13 4 Topic 1 0 145864 118172 26           Należy postępować zgodnie z obowiązującymi w danym kraju przepisami dotyczącymi selektywnej zbiórki urządzeń elektrycznych i elektronicznych oraz akumulatorów. Prawidłowa utylizacja pomaga chronić środowisko naturalne i ludzkie zdrowie.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:15:31 Recycling 598 f5c8ff680beb4c9e8f7eb7642506c456 145882 true true true false 34 375336 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:15:31 4 Topic 1 0 145882 118169 34   Recyklácia   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:03:48 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 036998f77fc44d42801768f31d8fc362 145883 true true true false 34 1027782 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:03:48 4 Topic 1 0 145883 118171 34           Výrobok na konci jeho životnosti nevyhadzujte spolu s bežným komunálnym odpadom, odovzdajte ho na recykláciu na oficiálnom zbernom mieste. Pomôžete tak chrániť životné prostredie.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:15:32 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 fe6dc9781ce2465f9db3ded8387a37e0 145884 true true true false 34 375338 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:15:32 4 Topic 1 0 145884 118172 34           Dodržiavajte pravidlá separovaného zberu elektrických a elektronických výrobkov, ako aj nabíjateľných batérií vo svojej krajine. Správna likvidácia pomáha zabrániť negatívnym vplyvom na životné prostredie a ľudské zdravie.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:01:52 Recycling 598 d0172b5af0904a36b3570909bc99a279 146018 true true true false 38 374999 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:01:52 4 Topic 1 0 146018 118169 38   Geri dönüşüm   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:01:53 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 741eae649d684f2299d9361cd3a8a3b1 146019 true true true false 38 375000 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:01:53 4 Topic 1 0 146019 118171 38           Kullanım ömrü sonunda ürünü normal evsel atıklarınızla birlikte atmayın; resmi geri dönüşüm toplama noktalarına teslim edin. Böyle yaparak çevrenin korunmasına yardımcı olursunuz.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:01:54 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 c816fed5057842cfa0bfcfbb363d9278 146020 true true true false 38 375001 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T15:01:54 4 Topic 1 0 146020 118172 38           Elektrikli ve elektronik ürünler ile şarj edilebilir pillerin ayrı olarak toplanmasına ilişkin olarak ülkenizde yürürlükte olan yönetmeliklere uygun hareket edin. İmha işleminin doğru şekilde yapılması çevreyi ve insan sağlığını olumsuz etkileyecek sonuçların önlenmesine yardımcı olur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T13:04:44 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 a7a2979dc0224ebb98048403ecab28b1 146033 true true true false 30 374733 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T13:04:44 4 Topic 1 0 146033 131852 30   E_В конструкцию блока питания входит трансформатор. Запрещается отрезать вилку блока питания и заменять на другую, это опасно.   В конструкцию блока питания входит трансформатор. Запрещается отрезать вилку блока питания и заменять на другую, это опасно.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T13:04:48 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 34935bbb174a41c2ac877fc5875b7ab0 146038 true true true false 30 374738 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T13:04:48 4 Topic 1 0 146038 120219 30           После окончания срока службы не выбрасывайте устройство вместе с бытовыми отходами. Передайте его в специализированный пункт для дальнейшей утилизации. Этим вы поможете защитить окружающую среду.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:03:51 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 b14eee8df03e4894adafc93713c776b6 146039 true true true false 30 1071236 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:03:51 4 Topic 1 0 146039 120220 30           В данном изделии содержатся встроенные аккумуляторы, которые не должны утилизироваться вместе с бытовыми отходами. Рекомендуется относить изделие в специализированный пункт сбора или сервисный центр Philips, где вам помогут извлечь аккумулятор.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T13:05:03 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 80bdbe804e8d421bb3f42f50cd00b560 146044 true true true false 20 374745 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T13:05:03 4 Topic 1 0 146044 131852 20   E_Қуат құрылғысында трансформатор бар. Басқа тығынмен ауыстыру үшін қуат құрылғысын кеспеңіз, бұл қауіпті жағдай тудыруы мүмкін.   Қуат құрылғысында трансформатор бар. Басқа тығынмен ауыстыру үшін қуат құрылғысын кеспеңіз, бұл қауіпті жағдай тудыруы мүмкін.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T13:05:05 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 adf7f97072d746cb879baa54ab33082e 146049 true true true false 20 374750 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T13:05:05 4 Topic 1 0 146049 120219 20           Құрылғыны өз қызметін көрсетіп тозғаннан кейін, күнделікті үй қоқысымен бірге тастауға болмайды. Оның орнына бұл құрылғыны арнайы жинап алатын жерге қайта өңдеу мақсатына өткізіңіз. Бұлай істеу арқылы қоршаған ортаға зиян келтірмейсіз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:35:45 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 ce0eb49189174f3f9a9b7a7d219eaef5 146050 true true true false 20 1071112 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:35:45 4 Topic 1 0 146050 120220 20           Бұл өнімде күнделікті үй қоқысымен бірге тастауға болмайтын кірістірілген қайта зарядталатын батарея бар. Зарядталатын батареяны кәсіби түрде алу үшін, өнімді ресми жинау орнына немесе Philips қызмет көрсету орталығына апарыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T13:05:20 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 4728a9b454004c8eb45281caf4ad35aa 146055 true true true false 39 374758 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T13:05:20 4 Topic 1 0 146055 131852 39   E_Блок живлення містить трансформатор. Не заміняйте блок живлення на інший, оскільки це може спричинити небезпеку.   Блок живлення містить трансформатор. Не заміняйте блок живлення на інший, оскільки це може спричинити небезпеку.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T13:05:23 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 a2255be1010b45d79c57a6a188caf374 146060 true true true false 39 374763 Localizer Philips 2016-03-16T13:05:23 4 Topic 1 0 146060 120219 39           Не викидайте пристрій разом зі звичайними побутовими відходами, а здавайте його в офіційний пункт прийому для вторинної переробки. Таким чином Ви допоможете захистити довкілля.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-02-02T09:28:16 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 18cf482180244654a19bc31939bc1980 146061 true true true false 39 1038837 Localizer Philips 2018-02-02T09:28:16 4 Topic 1 0 146061 120220 39           Цей виріб містить вбудовану акумуляторну батарею, яку не можна утилізувати зі звичайними побутовими відходами. Віднесіть виріб в офіційний пункт прийому чи до сервісного центру Philips, щоб спеціалісти вийняли з нього акумуляторну батарею.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-24T10:46:32 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 7359b49954844bb59186ac3ab2213faf 146108 true true true false 44 394547 Localizer Philips 2016-03-24T10:46:32 4 Topic 1 0 146108 634 44           Este símbolo significa que este producto no debe ser desechado con los desperdicios normales de una casa  (2012/19/EU)   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-24T10:46:34 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 ea26da59f51f420ca26d1729ab7d44e9 146109 true true true false 44 394548 Localizer Philips 2016-03-24T10:46:34 4 Topic 1 0 146109 4100 44           Este símbolo significa que este producto no contiene una batería recargable incorporada que no debe ser desechada con  los desperdicios normales de una casa( (2006/66/EC). Le recomendamos encarecidamente llevar su producto a un punto de recolección oficial o a un centro de servicio Philips para remover de manera profesional su batería.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-24T10:46:51 Recycling 130 b7ccbf8920a1432e907f7c0dc63016dc 146123 true true true false 44 394562 Localizer Philips 2016-03-24T10:46:51 4 Topic 1 0 146123 1010 44   Reciclar   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-03-24T10:46:53 Recycling 130 6204cca39345471e918be7bc00908331 146124 true true true false 44 394563 Localizer Philips 2016-03-24T10:46:53 4 Topic 1 0 146124 1010 44   Reciclar   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-24T10:46:54 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 f5d681821fdb4c6ab1ddd8e2d0775440 146125 true true true false 44 394564 Localizer Philips 2016-03-24T10:46:54 4 Topic 1 0 146125 918 44                 35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-24T10:46:55 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 3a8d05275a4e47b599967b6c6f2202e3 146127 true true true false 44 394566 Localizer Philips 2016-03-24T10:46:55 4 Topic 1 0 146127 4099 44                 35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-24T10:46:56 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 4f30aa72d4ae4f499eb028897dd5b985 146128 true true true false 44 394567 Localizer Philips 2016-03-24T10:46:56 4 Topic 1 0 146128 4099 44               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-24T10:46:56 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 91f1ca77421b4330b14e4c55933b58fc 146129 true true true false 44 394568 Localizer Philips 2016-03-24T10:46:56 4 Topic 1 0 146129 934 44           Siga las reglas de su país para separar lo recolectado de los productos eléctricos y electrónicos, así como las baterías recargables. La disposición correcta ayuda a prevenir consecuencias negativas para el abiente y la salud humana.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Harro DeJong 2016-03-14T14:32:31 Caution 418 cfe13f1594334ef48744f550c34348fa 147284 true true true false 0 372620 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:44:10 6 Topic 1 0 147284 69446 1   Caution   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-03-14T14:41:20 P_Cleaning brush 72 9b6d638c53954d208861f1e7ce86947f 147287 true true true false 14 747898 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-03-21T15:59:01 4 Topic 1 0 147287 1310 14           Brosse de nettoyage   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:33:51 Danger 418 1e3a72440fd14954b4472bf34da4339b 148925 true true true false 0 375429 Harro DeJong 2016-03-16T16:08:46 6 Topic 1 0 148925 1212 1   Danger   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:40:50 Warning 418 f1088d6293fd4602a7feb56585ca86ec 148927 true true true false 0 372557 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T11:41:28 6 Topic 1 0 148927 69413 1   Warning   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T12:13:51 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 7c38eab0e66d48d08bf6292fc510f6d3 149109 true true true false 17 373373 Harro DeJong 2016-03-15T12:14:48 4 Topic 1 0 149109 69448 17   ניקוי ותחזוקה   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-03-23T13:49:39 Danger 418 58ba65c04272475d9e0926d9e56da411 149569 true true true false 31 499316 Marijke Semmelink 2016-06-12T15:31:22 6 Topic 1 0 149569 1212 31   危险   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-31T12:25:26 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 a24e961f773a4a278154b61f286ea38c 155478 true true true false 0 402402 Glenna Deiman 2016-03-31T13:11:45 6 Topic 1 0 155478 -1 1           Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury. Always replace a damaged part with one of the original type.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-06T09:10:54 Danger 418 ebc7740b2389417895677f911b321d9a 155503 true true true false 32 410670 Localizer Philips 2016-04-06T09:10:54 4 Topic 1 0 155503 1212 32   危險   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T14:57:49 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 e9b9d08cddb64fb6a3542efe1e098401 155860 true true true false 31 622985 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-10-10T14:14:42 4 Topic 1 0 155860 2757 31           本章归纳了使用本产品时最常见的一些问题。 如果您无法根据以下信息解决问题，请访问  www.philips.com/support 查阅常见问题列表，或联系您所在国家/地区的客户服务中心。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T14:58:13 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 ff61c238b29047f48e8597b6f7515103 155888 true true true false 31 421024 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T14:58:13 4 Topic 1 0 155888 155478 31           使用前，请务必检查产品。 请勿使用损坏的产品，否则可能对人体造成伤害。 请务必用原装型号更换损坏的部件。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-31T15:43:09 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 e93a4f96a1ad47abb3273c8566f1bbf1 155909 true true true false 0 490506 Marijke Semmelink 2016-06-06T14:34:04 6 Topic 1 0 155909 -1 1           Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard the appliance. Before you remove the battery, make sure that the appliance is disconnected from the wall socket and that the battery is completely empty.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:14:21 Danger 418 10444f7823d94f82bc72184d86467eb0 156013 true true true false 37 417588 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:14:21 4 Topic 1 0 156013 1212 37   อันตราย   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:14:26 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 a839462145b84c94889c1b58ef6f9c39 156017 true true true false 37 417598 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:14:26 4 Topic 1 0 156017 155478 37           ตรวจสอบเครื่องก่อนการใช้งานเสมอ ห้ามใช้งานเครื่อง หากชำรุดเสียหาย เพราะอาจทำให้บาดเจ็บได้ ให้เปลี่ยนชิ้นส่วนที่ชำรุดด้วยชิ้นส่วนของแท้เท่านั้น   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:15:54 Danger 418 79a3e395865c42f189e9966e5cd2c702 156023 true true true false 40 417681 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:15:54 4 Topic 1 0 156023 1212 40   Nguy hiểm   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:16:01 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 a3ec9482df644c91ad48b12f8c8af353 156031 true true true false 40 417696 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:16:01 4 Topic 1 0 156031 155478 40           Luôn kiểm tra thiết bị trước khi sử dụng. Không sử dụng nếu thiết bị này bị hư hỏng, vì như vậy có thể gây ra chấn thương. Luôn thay thế bộ phận bị hỏng với bộ phận cùng loại và đúng tiêu chuẩn.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:16:44 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 aae7103e7ea649328643c8bb457f5e2b 156039 true true true false 32 417745 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:16:44 4 Topic 1 0 156039 155478 32           使用前請務必檢查本產品。 若產品受損請勿使用，以免受傷。 零件如有受損，請務必以原型號更換之。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:05:16 Danger 418 25383d4d47134f94855868fc02dea24f 156045 true true true false 3 417215 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:05:16 4 Topic 1 0 156045 1212 3   Bahaya   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:05:24 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 6f7ba9c84bf24bf4a5f086a58c8cb6b2 156053 true true true false 3 417231 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:05:24 4 Topic 1 0 156053 155478 3           Selalu periksa alat sebelum Anda menggunakannya. Jangan gunakan alat jika telah rusak, karena dapat menyebabkan cedera. Selalu ganti komponen yang rusak dengan yang asli.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:06:43 Danger 418 f6ab29f4c45047c8b4f7f72dcc9c6631 156060 true true true false 21 417311 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:06:43 4 Topic 1 0 156060 1212 21   주의   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:06:47 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 9ca97ca9b5f94f4e9ec2e2cae86f0cf7 156063 true true true false 21 417318 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:06:47 4 Topic 1 0 156063 155478 21           사용하기 전에 제품을 항상 확인하십시오. 제품이 손상되었을 경우 부상을 초래할 수 있으므로 사용하지 마십시오. 손상된 부품은 반드시 정품으로 교체하여 사용하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:07:40 Danger 418 7d8039141e274f438f78b46e7c5a7b2f 156069 true true true false 24 417368 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:07:40 4 Topic 1 0 156069 1212 24   Bahaya   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:07:46 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 b9332d28e31149c8820bbbaebb82f167 156077 true true true false 24 417378 Localizer Philips 2016-04-08T09:07:46 4 Topic 1 0 156077 155478 24           Pastikan anda memeriksa perkakas setiap kali sebelum anda menggunakannya. Jangan gunakan perkakas jika rosak, kerana ini boleh menyebabkan kecederaan. Bahagian yang rosak hendaklah digantikan dengan jenis yang asli sahaja.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-12T22:35:48 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 237232a16a604d9389fcae6f86ae98cf 156180 true true true false 8 424194 Localizer Philips 2016-04-12T22:35:48 4 Topic 1 0 156180 69448 8   Schoonmaken en onderhoud   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-12T22:42:38 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 081cddf4cf7843bcb5d2cb53c89b0be7 156267 true true true false 12 424539 Localizer Philips 2016-04-12T22:42:38 4 Topic 1 0 156267 69448 12   Puhdistus ja huolto   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-12T22:43:52 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 5e0850b8953747199cb5268a9c76b551 156353 true true true false 13 424625 Localizer Philips 2016-04-12T22:43:52 4 Topic 1 0 156353 69448 13   Nettoyage et entretien   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-12T22:40:11 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 1e8fbd318d8644a28c83754a79401172 156439 true true true false 15 424366 Localizer Philips 2016-04-12T22:40:11 4 Topic 1 0 156439 69448 15   Reinigung und Wartung   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-12T22:37:29 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 d48e0db83db94328972585050e5bb198 156525 true true true false 19 424280 Localizer Philips 2016-04-12T22:37:29 4 Topic 1 0 156525 69448 19   Pulizia e manutenzione   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-12T22:41:23 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 1da950a6743e45e49710b9294c24440c 156611 true true true false 35 424452 Localizer Philips 2016-04-12T22:41:23 4 Topic 1 0 156611 69448 35   Limpieza y mantenimiento   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-12T22:34:21 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 cd33a46d009f41d0aebab99324b6ac0f 156698 true true true false 27 424107 Localizer Philips 2016-04-12T22:34:21 4 Topic 1 0 156698 69448 27   Limpeza e manutenção   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-12T22:32:33 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 0df1453141f0449dbbbb59aaf1d3c19c 156785 true true true false 36 424020 Localizer Philips 2016-04-12T22:32:33 4 Topic 1 0 156785 69448 36   Rengöring och underhåll   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:35:22 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 281bfe1acab442e2826a3f919b61bb55 159114 true true true false 18 422312 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:35:22 4 Topic 1 0 159114 155478 18           Használat előtt mindig ellenőrizze a készüléket. Ne használja a készüléket, ha meghibásodott, mert ez sérülést okozhat. Minden esetben eredeti típusúra cserélje ki a sérült alkatrészt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:40:11 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 bc162f03da9249cf905f16d00868ebd8 159118 true true true false 26 422339 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:40:11 4 Topic 1 0 159118 155478 26           Zawsze sprawdzaj urządzenie przed jego użyciem. Nie używaj urządzenia, jeśli jest uszkodzone, ponieważ może to spowodować obrażenia ciała. Uszkodzoną część należy wymienić na oryginalny element tego samego typu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T16:04:04 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 1ac03214f8e344c2b642307b481beda7 159122 true true true false 6 422675 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T16:04:04 4 Topic 1 0 159122 155478 6           Před použitím přístroj vždy zkontrolujte. Přístroj nepoužívejte, je-li poškozený, aby nedošlo ke zranění. Poškozenou součástku vyměňujte vždy za původní typ.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:43:39 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 ab8f7009e3fe4799ab899af6fa34de83 159126 true true true false 8 422371 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:43:39 4 Topic 1 0 159126 155478 8           Controleer het apparaat altijd voordat u het gebruikt. Gebruik het apparaat niet als het beschadigd is, aangezien dit verwondingen kan veroorzaken. Vervang een beschadigd onderdeel altijd door een onderdeel van het oorspronkelijke type.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:43:40 Recycling 598 13d063494aff4abbbbfb2daf2377e86d 159127 true true true false 8 422372 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:43:40 4 Topic 1 0 159127 118169 8   Recyclen   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:43:41 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 432dfa9d42de448782ec4b9f386c69e3 159128 true true true false 8 422373 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:43:41 4 Topic 1 0 159128 118171 8           Gooi het product aan het einde van zijn levensduur niet weg met het normale huisvuil, maar lever het in op een door de overheid aangewezen inzamelpunt om het te laten recyclen. Op die manier levert u een bijdrage aan een schonere leefomgeving.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-09-26T07:48:17 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 ea05f06e1f1d48828cf95ddcd44acef0 159129 true true true false 8 1476038 Ieva Datava 2019-09-26T07:48:17 14 Topic 1 0 159129 118172 8           Volg de in uw land geldende regels voor de gescheiden inzameling van elektrische en elektronische producten en batterijen. Als u oude producten correct verwijdert, voorkomt u negatieve gevolgen voor het milieu en de volksgezondheid.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:39:55 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 a9c381302dd54235bf8b72cdd57994fd 159136 true true true false 35 422328 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:39:55 4 Topic 1 0 159136 155478 35           Compruebe siempre el aparato antes de utilizarlo. No utilice el aparato si está dañado, ya que podría ocasionar lesiones. Sustituya las piezas dañadas por repuestos originales.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:39:56 Recycling 598 acf04be80b96427d8f3faca44994aa4a 159137 true true true false 35 422329 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:39:56 4 Topic 1 0 159137 118169 35   Reciclaje   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:39:57 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 7edae1c03a754745ac0d59aef0b4ffb4 159138 true true true false 35 422330 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:39:57 4 Topic 1 0 159138 118171 35           Al final de su vida útil, no tire el producto junto con la basura normal del hogar. Llévelo a un punto de recogida oficial para su reciclado. De esta manera, ayudará a conservar el medio ambiente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:39:57 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 3096cae9a9eb4250a88e89633d205c88 159139 true true true false 35 422331 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:39:57 4 Topic 1 0 159139 118172 35           Siga la normativa de su país para la recogida selectiva de productos eléctricos y electrónicos y de baterías recargables. El desechado correcto ayuda a evitar consecuencias negativas para el medio ambiente y la salud humana.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:43:23 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 b4a2cc0c2ebb441db232cf9ef527b32d 159146 true true true false 19 422360 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:43:23 4 Topic 1 0 159146 155478 19           Controllate sempre l'apparecchio prima di utilizzarlo. Per evitare il rischio di lesioni, non utilizzate l'apparecchio nel caso in cui sia danneggiato. Sostituite sempre le parti danneggiate con ricambi originali.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:43:23 Recycling 598 d8ef688cc223402ca283c1d80a12c6dd 159147 true true true false 19 422361 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:43:23 4 Topic 1 0 159147 118169 19   Riciclaggio   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:43:24 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 fa9d3e40385d49418807fcb77ad58af9 159148 true true true false 19 422362 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:43:24 4 Topic 1 0 159148 118171 19           Per contribuire a preservare l'ambiente, non smaltite il prodotto tra i rifiuti domestici, ma consegnatelo a un centro di raccolta autorizzato.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:43:24 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 75e51a77c9e840009cb7bf27bcf10f5b 159149 true true true false 19 422363 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:43:24 4 Topic 1 0 159149 118172 19           Attenetevi alle normative di raccolta dei prodotti elettrici, elettronici e delle batterie ricaricabili in vigore nel vostro paese: un corretto smaltimento consente di evitare conseguenze negative per l'ambiente e la salute.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:41:43 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 591dc0aacc8c4c7abfc67ff1e66b9b66 159156 true true true false 7 422349 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:41:43 4 Topic 1 0 159156 155478 7           Kontroller altid apparatet, inden du anvender det. Anvend ikke apparatet, hvis det er beskadiget, da dette kan forårsage personskade. Udskift altid en beskadiget del med en tilsvarende original type.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:41:43 Recycling 598 0dce651f80634c6a8f54331039a8e245 159157 true true true false 7 422350 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:41:43 4 Topic 1 0 159157 118169 7   Genanvendelse   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:41:44 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 73ea33e2fac04836bdd40d9a09d16201 159158 true true true false 7 422351 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:41:44 4 Topic 1 0 159158 118171 7           Produktet må ikke smides ud sammen med det almindelige husholdningsaffald, når det til sin tid kasseres. Aflever det i stedet på en kommunal genbrugsstation. På den måde er du med til at beskytte miljøet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:41:44 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 899c87680c934a14a581b14ae5209baf 159159 true true true false 7 422352 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:41:44 4 Topic 1 0 159159 118172 7           Følg den nationale lovgivning om særskilt indsamling af elektriske og elektroniske produkter og genopladelige batterier. Korrekt bortskaffelse er med til at forhindre negativ påvirkning af miljøet og menneskers helbred.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:34:33 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 04fcad94e121442eb98b745b0462fd07 159166 true true true false 13 422301 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:34:33 4 Topic 1 0 159166 155478 13           Vérifiez toujours l'appareil avant utilisation. Afin d'éviter tout accident, n'utilisez pas l'appareil s'il est endommagé. Remplacez toujours une pièce endommagée par une pièce du même type.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:34:34 Recycling 598 0a6188fb1da84b98b8dd4f16dbf55cd5 159167 true true true false 13 422302 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:34:34 4 Topic 1 0 159167 118169 13   Recyclage   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:34:35 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 21e37def5bf348c9ae6cf2b827f9cd6c 159168 true true true false 13 422303 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:34:35 4 Topic 1 0 159168 118171 13           Lorsqu'il ne fonctionnera plus, ne jetez pas l'appareil avec les ordures ménagères. Déposez-le dans un endroit prévu à cet effet, où il pourra être recyclé. Vous contribuerez ainsi à la protection de l'environnement.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:34:36 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 1b3488652df64645910e27944e830150 159169 true true true false 13 422304 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:34:36 4 Topic 1 0 159169 118172 13           Respectez les réglementations de votre pays concernant la collecte séparée des appareils électriques et électroniques et des piles rechargeables. La mise au rebut appropriée des piles permet de protéger l'environnement et la santé.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:39:39 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 a2d90c930cf64ebcaf928a1ba4a2a445 159176 true true true false 15 422317 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:39:39 4 Topic 1 0 159176 155478 15           Überprüfen Sie das Gerät vor jedem Gebrauch. Um Verletzungen zu vermeiden, benutzen Sie das Gerät nicht, wenn es beschädigt ist. Ersetzen Sie ein beschädigtes Teil nur durch Originalteile.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:39:40 Recycling 598 b8a42f8e1bfe441994383b8f57af4a1a 159177 true true true false 15 422318 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T14:39:40 4 Topic 1 0 159177 118169 15   Recycling   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-04-17T12:54:13 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 33c1001afda64a33950906c6319c9ac6 159178 true true true false 15 1647892 Tim Berga 2020-04-17T12:54:13 14 Topic 1 0 159178 118171 15           Werfen Sie das Gerät am Ende der Lebensdauer nicht in den normalen Hausmüll. Bringen Sie es zum Recycling zu einer offiziellen Sammelstelle. So helfen Sie, die Umwelt zu schützen.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-09-01T12:17:23 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 3dfb1dffe4cb4c2cafe0ffde0e5fbc17 159179 true true true false 15 1786608 Tim Berga 2020-09-01T12:17:23 14 Topic 1 0 159179 118172 15           Beachten Sie die örtlichen Vorschriften zur getrennten Entsorgung von elektrischen und elektronischen Produkten, Akkus und Batterien. Die ordnungsgemäße Entsorgung dient dem Schutz von Umwelt und Gesundheit.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Janette Weishaupt 2019-04-09T11:38:42 Caution 418 14b9dddbacf74a468cfad1ca55d806f3 159241 true true true false 31 1320838 Janette Weishaupt 2019-04-09T11:38:42 14 Topic 1 0 159241 69446 31   注意   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Janette Weishaupt 2019-04-09T11:38:34 Warning 418 21eabf6fe17a40a38c1e0e1bdf9f152c 159242 true true true false 31 1320811 Janette Weishaupt 2019-04-09T11:38:34 14 Topic 1 0 159242 69413 31   警告   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T16:01:33 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 99904c91388b4c7c89d42b7ec59c89c8 159304 true true true false 20 422639 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T16:01:33 4 Topic 1 0 159304 155478 20           Құрылғыны пайдаланудың алдында оны әрқашан тексеріңіз. Құрылғы зақымданған болса, оны пайдалануға болмайды. Жарақат алынуы мүмкін. Зақымдалған бөлшекті әрдайым түпнұсқа түрімен ауыстырыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T16:02:09 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 94713d79828e4d3cbd7795aeceae8419 159309 true true true false 30 422659 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T16:02:09 4 Topic 1 0 159309 155478 30           Перед использованием всегда проверяйте прибор. Не используйте прибор, если он поврежден. Несоблюдение этого условия может привести к травме. Для замены поврежденной детали выбирайте оригинальные комплектующие.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T16:01:57 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 4b43210ca82a4759b7078f51e7072ab0 159318 true true true false 29 422652 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T16:01:57 4 Topic 1 0 159318 155478 29           Verificaţi întotdeauna aparatul înainte de a-l utiliza. Nu utilizaţi aparatul dacă este deteriorat, deoarece vă puteţi răni. Întotdeauna înlocuiţi componenta deteriorată cu una originală.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T16:02:22 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 2691b22d4a764c38ac14dd01ad553e81 159324 true true true false 39 422667 Localizer Philips 2016-04-11T16:02:22 4 Topic 1 0 159324 155478 39           Завжди перевіряйте пристрій перед використанням. Не використовуйте пристрій, якщо його пошкоджено, оскільки це може призвести до травмування. Завжди заміняйте пошкоджену частину пристрою оригінальним відповідником.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-18T11:03:36 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 81c0a5f0c2b94c9db6495f186718296b 161052 true true true false 14 562923 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-25T17:22:27 4 Topic 1 0 161052 28189 14   Résolution des problèmes   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-18T11:03:45 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 ed3bbffc95144605b6b61d2c430008d1 161059 true true true false 14 428994 Localizer Philips 2016-04-18T11:03:45 4 Topic 1 0 161059 155478 14           Vérifiez toujours l’appareil avant utilisation. Afin d’éviter tout accident, n’utilisez pas l’appareil s’il est endommagé. Remplacez toujours une pièce endommagée par une pièce du même type.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:32:12 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 f42df55351644b80ba3cddb3153df071 162196 true true true false 2 495803 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:32:12 4 Topic 1 0 162196 155478 2           افحص الجهاز دائمًا قبل استخدامه. لا تستخدم الجهاز إذا تعرض للتلف، حيث قد تحدث إصابات. استبدل دائمًا الجزء التالف بنوع أصلي.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:32:21 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 64d14eca7cf6495488af5f7bf2528cd8 162202 true true true false 11 517866 Glenna Deiman 2016-06-27T15:13:44 6 Topic 1 0 162202 69446 11   احتیاط   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:32:21 Warning (heading only - 3mm) 418 affe580a64ca44ae91667db8097e01f5 162203 true true true false 11 517865 Glenna Deiman 2016-06-27T15:13:44 6 Topic 1 0 162203 69413 11   هشدار   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:32:22 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 8a8f61d161f94519a283608424c2b134 162205 true true true false 11 495812 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:32:22 4 Topic 1 0 162205 155478 11           همیشه قبل از استفاده از دستگاه، آن را بررسی کنید. اگر دستگاه آسیب دیده است از آن استفاده نکنید، ممکن است دچار جراحت شوید. قسمت آسیب دیده دستگاه را همیشه با نوع اصلی آن جایگزین کنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:32:31 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 81320401007f4284baaa0d1cbf75727b 162213 true true true false 38 495820 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:32:31 4 Topic 1 0 162213 155478 38           Cihazı kullanmadan önce her zaman kontrol edin. Yaralanmaya yol açabileceği için hasarlı veya bozuksa cihazı kullanmayın. Zarar görmüş bir parçayı mutlaka orijinaliyle değiştirin.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-29T09:07:00 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 f7a727ed3f9f4ca799957fb660bf59ea 162354 true true true false 20 445927 Localizer Philips 2016-04-29T09:07:00 4 Topic 1 0 162354 1189 20           Максималды шу деңгейі: Lc = 69 дБ(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry EE 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-29T09:07:11 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 e69ab2a3dd0e434cb5ef2af9115918e5 162361 true true true false 30 445934 Localizer Philips 2016-04-29T09:07:11 4 Topic 1 0 162361 1189 30           Максимальный уровень шума: Lc = 69 дБ(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry EE 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-29T09:07:22 Danger 418 73b571983e794f108cf46a3b51704722 162368 true true true false 2 445941 Localizer Philips 2016-04-29T09:07:22 4 Topic 1 0 162368 1212 2   خطر   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-18T13:20:25 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 0ea3232ab7244ccfa3442176e7abff43 162480 true true true false 31 430999 Localizer Philips 2016-04-18T13:20:25 4 Topic 1 0 162480 1626 31           在 水龙头下清洁刀片和网罩。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-18T13:20:28 E_Note: 361 4e266f965c8a48168e67c229c7cadd06 162484 true true true false 31 431006 Localizer Philips 2016-04-18T13:20:28 4 Topic 1 0 162484 2900 31           注意：   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:54:01 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 3d633c333a794167bca9a5d331910486 162589 true true true false 4 433206 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:54:01 4 Topic 1 0 162589 1628 4           Забележка: Не почиствайте повече от едно ножче и един предпазител едновременно, тъй като те са в комплект. Ако случайно поставите ножче в грешния предпазител, може да минат няколко седмици, докато се възстанови оптималната работа при бръснене.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:54:02 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 7a507da24983485fa22d17451cddfd94 162590 true true true false 4 433207 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:54:02 4 Topic 1 0 162590 1189 4           Максимално ниво на шума: Lc = 69 dB(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry EE 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:54:06 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 f9dcb9896b534e5eac695c2a1c5c44ac 162594 true true true false 4 433211 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:54:06 4 Topic 1 0 162594 155478 4           Винаги проверявайте уреда, преди да го използвате. Не използвайте уреда, ако е повреден, тъй като това може да доведе до нараняване. Винаги сменяйте повредена част с оригинална такава.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:54:43 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 ae4ac05c0ab54ca5aa8b5915c95c1b4b 162596 true true true false 5 433228 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:54:43 4 Topic 1 0 162596 1628 5           Napomena: Nemojte čistiti više od jednog noža i štitnika istodobno, jer su oni svi odgovarajući komplet. Ako slučajno stavite nož u pogrešan štitnik za brijanje, može potrajati nekoliko tjedana dok se ne vrati optimalna izvedba brijanja.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:54:44 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 25182a1fe5be42d8a6ff4d35a8a010e2 162597 true true true false 5 433229 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:54:44 4 Topic 1 0 162597 1189 5           Maksimalna razina buke: Lc = 69 dB(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry EE 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:54:47 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 1c1583ac773644cd952d1fbd3f87c831 162601 true true true false 5 433235 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:54:47 4 Topic 1 0 162601 155478 5           Aparat obavezno provjerite prije uporabe. Nemojte se koristiti uređajem ako je oštećen jer to može prouzročiti ozljedu. Uvijek zamijenite oštećeni dio originalnim dijelom.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:54:16 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 8422e1d7abbb440fa56886c7af31e0e8 162603 true true true false 6 433214 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:54:16 4 Topic 1 0 162603 1628 6           Poznámka: Nečistěte více nožových věnců, resp. holicích korunek současně, protože korunka a nožový věnec k sobě vždy pasují. Pokud byste stříhací jednotku omylem vložili do špatného krytu pro holení, mohlo by trvat několik týdnů, než by bylo opět dosaženo uspokojivé kvality holení.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:54:17 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 5cd16581b929446f983d62732b538f5a 162604 true true true false 6 433215 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:54:17 4 Topic 1 0 162604 1189 6           Maximální hladina hluku: Lc = 69 dB(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry EE 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:54:28 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 959288ef4e514fa69e7ddc197d6c9aed 162608 true true true false 10 433220 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:54:28 4 Topic 1 0 162608 1628 10           Märkus. Puhastage korraga vaid ühe lõikepea tera ja võre, muidu võivad tera ja võred segi minna. Kui peaksite juhuslikult panema lõiketera valesse raseerimisvõresse, võib optimaalne raseerimisjõudlus taastuda alles mõne nädala pärast.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:54:29 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 9f99d82ac20840c9921c3f5f5840e42b 162609 true true true false 10 433221 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:54:29 4 Topic 1 0 162609 1189 10           Maksimaalne müratase: Lc = 69 dB(A).   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry EE 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:54:31 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 63219e267b074adcb37d7ed57595ced1 162613 true true true false 10 433225 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:54:31 4 Topic 1 0 162613 155478 10           Kontrollige alati enne seadme kasutamist selle korrasolekut. Vigastuste vältimiseks ärge kasutage seadet, kui see on kahjustatud. Vahetage alati kahjustatud osa originaalvaruosa vastu välja.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:54:58 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 0f69de3493704b5c92ca955375cf72c9 162615 true true true false 18 433248 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:54:58 4 Topic 1 0 162615 1628 18           Megjegyzés: Egyszerre mindig egy fejet és szitát tisztítson, mivel ezek egymáshoz tartoznak. Ha véletlenül rossz szitába helyezi vissza valamelyik vágófejet, akkor eltarthat néhány hétig, amíg a borotva újra optimálisan fog működni.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:54:59 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 f7c8577bb7554ceaa61bcc946d5a1c70 162616 true true true false 18 433249 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:54:59 4 Topic 1 0 162616 1189 18           Maximális zajszint: Lc = 69 dB(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry EE 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:55:11 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 4f84fc43911841468176f824c69d65e9 162620 true true true false 20 433260 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:55:11 4 Topic 1 0 162620 1628 20           Ескерту: Бір дегенде бір кескіш пен бір қорғаныштан көп тазаламаңыз, себебі олардың бәрі жұпталған топтама болып келеді. Егер байқаусызда кескішті қате қырыну қорғауышына салсаңыз, қырыну қызметінің тиімді болуы қалпына келгенше бірнеше апталар кетуі мүмкін.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:55:40 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 d2de5f365e534bfd9a50410376f6136f 162624 true true true false 22 433291 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:55:40 4 Topic 1 0 162624 1628 22           Piezīme. Vienlaikus tīriet tikai vienu griezēju un aizsargu, jo katrs to pāris ir salāgots komplekts. Ja griezējs netīšām tiek ievietots nepareizā aizsargsietā, var gadīties, ka paiet pat vairākas nedēļas, līdz ierīce atgūst optimālu skūšanas sniegumu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:55:41 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 9f226d15fa194d219e1921011624f12e 162625 true true true false 22 433292 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:55:41 4 Topic 1 0 162625 1189 22           Maksimālais trokšņa līmenis: Lc = 69 dB(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry EE 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:55:43 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 8b22a84cece64d21830afbce2971814b 162629 true true true false 22 433296 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:55:43 4 Topic 1 0 162629 155478 22           Pirms ierīces lietošanas vienmēr pārbaudiet to. Nelietojiet bojātu ierīci, jo tā var gūt savainojumus. Vienmēr nomainiet bojātu detaļu ar oriģinālu detaļu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:55:25 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 b2316f3ae5894e95a4e8833c4bd7c56c 162631 true true true false 23 433271 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:55:25 4 Topic 1 0 162631 1628 23           Pastaba. Vienu metu nevalykite daugiau kaip vieno skutiklio ir apsaugo, nes jie visi vienas su kitu suderinti. Jei netyčia įdėsite skutiklį į netinkamą skutimo apsaugą, gali prireikti kelių savaičių, kol bus atkurtas optimalus skutimas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:55:26 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 a3f5a2ccedb344a0ad1d4ac50e51f407 162632 true true true false 23 433272 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:55:26 4 Topic 1 0 162632 1189 23           Maksimalus triukšmo lygis: Lc = 69 dB(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry EE 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:55:28 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 e487a6bc0d6745ebb04292e9c82729eb 162635 true true true false 23 433278 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:55:28 4 Topic 1 0 162635 155478 23           Prieš naudodami prietaisą, visada jį patikrinkite. Nenaudokite prietaiso, jei jis apgadintas, nes galite susižeisti. Visada pakeiskite apgadintą dalį originalia dalimi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:56:05 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 3332b94e45e049efba93620d0c334903 162637 true true true false 26 433307 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:56:05 4 Topic 1 0 162637 1628 26           Uwaga: Czyść najwyżej jeden nożyk i jedną osłonkę jednocześnie, ponieważ tworzą one dopasowane zestawy. Przypadkowe umieszczenie nożyka w nieprawidłowej osłonce może spowodować, że urządzenie odzyska optymalną skuteczność golenia dopiero po kilku tygodniach.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:56:06 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 2944629e838a4bdea7b80d7ebb579ed3 162638 true true true false 26 433308 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:56:06 4 Topic 1 0 162638 1189 26           Maksymalny poziom hałasu: Lc = 69 dB(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry EE 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:56:17 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 8565e0a2468c47ae8075f6bae7cac47a 162641 true true true false 29 433312 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:56:17 4 Topic 1 0 162641 1628 29           Notă: Nu curăţaţi mai mult de un cuţit şi o sită în acelaşi timp, deoarece acestea sunt toate perechi. Dacă puneţi din greşeală un cuţit în sita de protecţie pentru bărbierire greşită, s-ar putea să dureze câteva săptămâni până ce aparatul va bărbieri din nou la performanţa optimă.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:56:18 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 9ea74803e9554798998baace76da7569 162642 true true true false 29 433313 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:56:18 4 Topic 1 0 162642 1189 29           Nivel maxim de zgomot: Lc = 69 dB(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry EE 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:56:28 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 3c811cb390ef415da4dadcd637d9b2a5 162645 true true true false 30 433317 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:56:28 4 Topic 1 0 162645 1628 30           Примечание. Не очищайте одновременно более одной пары ножей, поскольку вращающийся и неподвижный ножи каждой пары пригнаны друг к другу. Если вы случайно вставите вращающийся нож не в тот неподвижный нож, то может потребоваться несколько недель для того, чтобы восстановить оптимальные характеристики бритья.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:56:39 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 f5eed0fdab1c44648b2046a867e51749 162649 true true true false 34 433322 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:56:39 4 Topic 1 0 162649 1628 34           Poznámka: Nečistite viac ako jednu strihaciu jednotku a holiaci kryt súčasne, pretože tvoria jeden spoločný celok. Ak omylom vložíte strihaciu jednotku do nesprávneho holiaceho krytu, môže trvať niekoľko týždňov, kým opäť dosiahnete optimálny výkon.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:56:40 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 c9b2365351f945de868b8df80e541871 162650 true true true false 34 433323 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:56:40 4 Topic 1 0 162650 1189 34           Maximálna úroveň hluku: Lc = 69 dB(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry EE 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:56:43 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 a2d160f93b3e4317932454aa6d565c6a 162653 true true true false 34 433326 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:56:43 4 Topic 1 0 162653 155478 34           Pred každým použitím zariadenie skontrolujte. Ak je zariadenie poškodené, nepoužívajte ho, pretože by mohlo dôjsť k poraneniu. Vždy vymeňte poškodenú súčiastku za originálny náhradný diel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:57:36 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 195701e01bca4ebea97870df7205cf93 162655 true true true false 39 433352 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:57:36 4 Topic 1 0 162655 1628 39           Примітка. Одночасно чистьте лише одне лезо та одну захисну сітку, щоб не переплутати пари. Якщо вставити лезо не в ту захисну сітку, може знадобитися кілька тижнів, щоб відновити оптимальну ефективність гоління.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:57:36 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 d7a1610aa4aa43dca7d66345b622844f 162656 true true true false 39 433353 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:57:36 4 Topic 1 0 162656 1189 39           Макс. рівень шуму: Lc = 69 дБ (A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry EE 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:56:55 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 39409c3e5b244b2aa7e4f07cc5fdaad6 162659 true true true false 45 433329 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:56:55 4 Topic 1 0 162659 1628 45           Opomba: Hkrati čistite le eno rezilo in pripadajoče ležišče, saj spadata skupaj. Če rezilo pomotoma daste v napačno ležišče, lahko traja več tednov, preden se znova vzpostavi optimalno britje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:56:56 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 18d8052683664369ab48b4d36175ea6e 162660 true true true false 45 433330 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:56:56 4 Topic 1 0 162660 1189 45           Najvišja raven hrupa: Lc = 69 dB(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry EE 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:56:57 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 f55c6a22e9414614b302f320fd8eb6b1 162663 true true true false 45 433333 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:56:57 4 Topic 1 0 162663 155478 45           Aparat pred uporabo vedno preverite. Aparata ne uporabljajte, če je poškodovan, saj se lahko poškodujete. Poškodovan del vedno zamenjajte z originalnim.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:55:53 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 32e326ab0a244fd7a724cb6f747ab675 162665 true true true false 46 433299 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:55:53 4 Topic 1 0 162665 1628 46           Забелешка: Не чистете повеќе од едно сечило и еден штитник во исто време, затоа што тие се комплет од нагодени делови. Ако случајно ставите сечило во погрешниот штитник за бричење, може да се потребни неколку недели за да се врати оптималното бричење.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:55:54 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 f269e565123d425ca73752b3a91a2bf9 162666 true true true false 46 433300 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:55:54 4 Topic 1 0 162666 1189 46           Максимално ниво на бучава: Lc = 69 dB(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry EE 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:55:56 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 72f63619bab742e1b32537a877d7dd78 162670 true true true false 46 433304 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:55:56 4 Topic 1 0 162670 155478 46           Пред употреба, секогаш проверете го уредот. Не користете го уредот доколку е оштетен, бидејќи тоа може да предизвика повреда. Секогаш заменете го оштетениот дел со оригинален.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:57:07 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 d21c3b3ad353442f9d60d34e792db0bc 162672 true true true false 47 433336 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:57:07 4 Topic 1 0 162672 1628 47           Shënim: Mos pastroni më shumë se një prerëse dhe një mbrojtës njëkohësisht, pasi të gjitha përputhen me kompletet e tyre. Nëse vendosni aksidentalisht një prerëse në mbrojtësin e gabuar të makinës së rrojës, mund të duhen disa javë që të rikthehet performanca optimale e rrojës.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:57:08 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 fb4217369fbd4b42ad695a6e2ad1ad23 162673 true true true false 47 433337 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:57:08 4 Topic 1 0 162673 1189 47           Niveli maksimal i zhurmës: Lc = 69 dB(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry EE 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:57:10 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 744a7ad5a83a425595535f4d27913081 162677 true true true false 47 433341 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:57:10 4 Topic 1 0 162677 155478 47           Kontrollojeni gjithmonë pajisjen përpara se ta përdorni. Mos e përdorni pajisjen nëse është e dëmtuar sepse kjo mund të shkaktojë lëndim. Ndërrojeni gjithmonë pjesën e dëmtuar me një pjesë tjetër origjinale.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:57:21 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 0f0d0828bb85459985a1997f94ff88d6 162679 true true true false 33 433344 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:57:21 4 Topic 1 0 162679 1628 33           Napomena: Nemojte odjednom da čistite više od jednog rezača i štitnika, jer su oni posebno upareni. Ako slučajno stavite rezač u pogrešan štitnik, vraćanje optimalnog efekta brijanja može da potraje nekoliko sedmica.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:57:22 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 1e524aaf926d48b098e40c1141ec0acd 162680 true true true false 33 433345 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:57:22 4 Topic 1 0 162680 1189 33           Maksimalan nivo buke: Lc = 69 dB(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry EE 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:57:25 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 52afbdbcd80f446fa6c13f4b991be027 162684 true true true false 33 433349 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T10:57:25 4 Topic 1 0 162684 155478 33           Uvek proverite aparat pre nego što počnete da ga koristite. Nemojte da koristite aparat ako je oštećen zato što to može da izazove povrede. Uvek zamenite oštećeni deo originalnim novim delom.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T08:57:41 Danger 418 2112a29295a24311aa21fba843879976 162688 true true true false 11 433122 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T08:57:41 4 Topic 1 0 162688 1212 11   خطر   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T08:57:51 Danger 418 718fabb1f68e47f8a31d99c22a4a2cde 162690 true true true false 17 433124 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T08:57:51 4 Topic 1 0 162690 1212 17   סכנה   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   0 Abby Kooistra 2020-08-24T06:10:40 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 2883ab50eb894796ad24023bd4859e74 162692 true true true false 17 1775385 Abby Kooistra 2020-08-24T06:10:40 14 Topic 1 0 162692 131852 17   E_ספק הכוח מכיל שנאי. למניעת סכנה, אין לחתוך את ספק הכוח במטרה להחליף את סוג התקע.   ספק הכוח כולל שנאי. למניעת סכנה, אין לחתוך את ספק הכוח במטרה להחליף את סוג התקע.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T08:57:54 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 9f6f9a20c6b64c5da0568d2160ce3b0d 162693 true true true false 17 433127 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T08:57:54 4 Topic 1 0 162693 155478 17           תמיד יש לבדוק את המכשיר לפני תחילת השימוש בו. אין להשתמש במכשיר אם הוא פגום, כיוון שקיימת סכנת פציעה. תמיד יש להחליף חלק פגום ברכיב חלופי מקורי.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T09:02:33 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 aca808f67576433d8ccec7006d12f254 162708 true true true false 12 433143 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T09:02:33 4 Topic 1 0 162708 155478 12           Tarkista laite aina ennen kuin käytät sitä. Älä käytä laitetta, jos se on vaurioitunut, koska sen käyttö saattaa tällöin aiheuttaa vammoja. Vaihda vahingoittuneen osan tilalle aina alkuperäisen tyyppinen osa.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T09:03:02 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 668dd620dff34b34bb8cc92aff9aca94 162716 true true true false 25 433149 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T09:03:02 4 Topic 1 0 162716 155478 25           Sjekk alltid apparatet før du bruker det. Ikke bruk apparatet hvis det er skadet, da dette kan føre til personskade. Bytt alltid ut en ødelagt del med tilsvarende originaldel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T09:03:20 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 2f298cefbecc4ad7bd312394a725942c 162719 true true true false 27 433153 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T09:03:20 4 Topic 1 0 162719 155478 27           Verifique sempre o aparelho antes de o utilizar. Não utilize o aparelho se este estiver danificado ou partido, pois isto pode provocar ferimentos. Substitua sempre uma peça danificada por uma equivalente de origem.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T09:03:30 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 e6b987ca3ef849a0b6a815b59a79a20f 162722 true true true false 36 433156 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T09:03:30 4 Topic 1 0 162722 155478 36           Kontrollera alltid aparaten innan du använder den. Använd inte apparaten om den är skadad eftersom det kan medföra risk för personskador. Skadade delar ska alltid bytas ut mot originaldelar.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T14:48:55 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 4681eb2c2e834e29b44371612a0cfc83 162730 true true true false 16 437894 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T14:48:55 4 Topic 1 0 162730 155478 16           Να ελέγχετε πάντα τη συσκευή πριν τη χρησιμοποιήσετε. Μη χρησιμοποιείτε τη συσκευή, εάν έχει υποστεί φθορά, καθώς μπορεί να προκληθεί τραυματισμός. Να αντικαθιστάτε πάντα τα φθαρμένα εξαρτήματα με γνήσια.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T22:16:01 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 c22fdaf7d7bb49f0938436174c933ce4 162881 true true true false 7 434804 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T22:16:01 4 Topic 1 0 162881 69448 7   Rengøring og vedligeholdelse   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T21:47:10 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 7bccc0b6c0db4bdaa0a391f22e2b9f26 163128 true true true false 25 434557 Localizer Philips 2016-04-19T21:47:10 4 Topic 1 0 163128 69448 25   Rengjøring og vedlikehold   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-18T12:38:56 P_Small plug 1148 12425dddddf94b179d389eb5356ab103 163653 true true true false 18 430654 Localizer Philips 2016-04-18T12:38:56 4 Topic 1 0 163653 616 18           Kisméretű csatlakozódugasz   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-15T10:22:07 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 c4cccc3c8691478a9a7887feecad7c55 163905 true true true false 0 427617 Localizer Philips 2016-04-15T10:22:07 5 Topic 1 0 163905 934 9           Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. Correct disposal helps prevent negative consequences for the environment and human health.   35 SYS_LOCALE English UK 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-15T10:22:14 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 bacb57b9846c40f3b9d060f56beef336 163911 true true true false 0 427623 Localizer Philips 2016-04-15T10:22:14 5 Topic 1 0 163911 1184 9           Only use this appliance for its intended purpose as shown in the user manual.   35 SYS_LOCALE English UK 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-15T10:22:15 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 e3b44978f950482284ac9a894acc265d 163912 true true true false 0 427624 Localizer Philips 2016-04-15T10:22:15 5 Topic 1 0 163912 1185 9           For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person.   35 SYS_LOCALE English UK 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-15T10:22:16 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 0c9646fbeb4c498d9662fadb9e094c3f 163913 true true true false 0 427625 Localizer Philips 2016-04-15T10:22:16 5 Topic 1 0 163913 1186 9           Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents or aggressive liquids such as petrol or acetone to clean the appliance.   35 SYS_LOCALE English UK 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-15T10:22:26 General 137 38c4387de18a49bbbe78ddafefbc4287 163921 true true true false 0 427633 Localizer Philips 2016-04-15T10:22:26 5 Topic 1 0 163921 1218 9   General   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE English UK 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-15T10:23:06 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 3d6ab0b88c744c34bd4f9c95a7987d93 163955 true true true false 0 427667 Localizer Philips 2016-04-15T10:23:06 5 Topic 1 0 163955 83445 9               35 SYS_LOCALE English UK 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-15T10:23:07 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 f14710e31a0c4151aac5374dd4dc6da0 163956 true true true false 0 427668 Localizer Philips 2016-04-15T10:23:07 5 Topic 1 0 163956 83449 9               35 SYS_LOCALE English UK 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-15T10:23:09 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 6b7a323a842f4a2ab9dd8139ff70aa7a 163957 true true true false 0 427669 Localizer Philips 2016-04-15T10:23:09 5 Topic 1 0 163957 83452 9           The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts.   35 SYS_LOCALE English UK 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-04-15T10:23:29 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 5e54dfecad984fee937282b66ec3df65 163975 true true true false 0 427687 Localizer Philips 2016-04-15T10:23:29 5 Topic 1 0 163975 131852 9   E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation.   The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation.   35 SYS_LOCALE English UK 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-15T10:23:36 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 da4851d1ab2a440fa22348b5b1fdb38b 163983 true true true false 0 427695 Localizer Philips 2016-04-15T10:23:36 5 Topic 1 0 163983 120161 9               35 SYS_LOCALE English UK 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-15T10:23:38 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 cc12dbd6b3d0447ab2e006726f90bb6d 163984 true true true false 0 427696 Localizer Philips 2016-04-15T10:23:38 5 Topic 1 0 163984 120219 9           Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. By doing this, you help to preserve the environment.   35 SYS_LOCALE English UK 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:32:40 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 a4a86d02d13e4a328438dbbdb4169613 163987 true true true false 21 723461 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-22T14:50:40 6 Topic 1 0 163987 69446 21   주의   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:32:40 Caution 418 306735686a58431194182cb1d95d9aeb 163988 true true true false 21 437743 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:32:40 4 Topic 1 0 163988 69446 21   주의   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:32:41 Warning 418 85a3e3fc38a247f3a2edfcfb0500090d 163990 true true true false 21 437745 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:32:41 4 Topic 1 0 163990 69413 21   경고   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:32:27 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 a122fea7c2c544808dcb55bc7c0a24be 163993 true true true false 32 723462 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-22T14:50:41 6 Topic 1 0 163993 69446 32   警告   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:32:28 Caution 418 700c2d5a822c4762ad2005e83046cc3c 163994 true true true false 32 437736 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:32:28 4 Topic 1 0 163994 69446 32   警告   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:32:28 Warning (heading only - 3mm) 418 34f32d5c76b047f6aee15059fcf6eafc 163995 true true true false 32 704559 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-01T10:25:15 6 Topic 1 0 163995 69413 32   警示   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:32:28 Warning 418 7918f0a1747e44f488e9eac5612d4c74 163996 true true true false 32 437738 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:32:28 4 Topic 1 0 163996 69413 32   警示   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:31:42 Caution 418 a672b0b365ed4314ba7432c906cc5a04 163999 true true true false 2 437730 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:31:42 4 Topic 1 0 163999 69446 2   تنبيه   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:31:42 Warning 418 a26886e7009245e0b452ddcfe38d45fb 164000 true true true false 2 437731 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:31:42 4 Topic 1 0 164000 69413 2   تحذير   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:31:25 Caution 418 761229f342cf4fd2913690f00baa172a 164003 true true true false 11 437724 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:31:25 4 Topic 1 0 164003 69446 11   احتیاط   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:31:25 Warning 418 d072439d8d8d4e769153bb395eead1ed 164004 true true true false 11 437725 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:31:25 4 Topic 1 0 164004 69413 11   هشدار   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:31:03 Danger 418 ddb4bbeae4044b2ab5d66ab617970086 164022 true true true false 28 437710 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:31:03 4 Topic 1 0 164022 1212 28   Perigo   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:31:03 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 c8aedaefe3054dd89943626855083593 164023 true true true false 28 723463 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-22T14:50:42 6 Topic 1 0 164023 69446 28   Atenção   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:31:03 Caution 418 6ef8df59e42f4a429b20c0bdcb59dd95 164024 true true true false 28 437712 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:31:03 4 Topic 1 0 164024 69446 28   Atenção   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:31:04 Warning 418 2464a0e5ec0d4c2291979203d4fbfd37 164026 true true true false 28 437714 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:31:04 4 Topic 1 0 164026 69413 28   Aviso   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:31:05 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 60e774ac8cec4c9895d1b6bf2b0c7a31 164028 true true true false 28 437717 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:31:05 4 Topic 1 0 164028 155478 28           Sempre verifique o aparelho antes de usá-lo. Não use o aparelho se ele estiver danificado, pois isso pode causar ferimentos. Sempre substitua uma peça danificada por uma do tipo original.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:16:35 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 42129810156b4b54b97b9f777149e945 164055 true true true false 47 505352 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-06-20T11:45:04 6 Topic 1 0 164055 69446 47   Kujdes   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:16:35 Warning (heading only - 3mm) 418 30c7631455da4f01a5ef4965f547a0a0 164056 true true true false 47 505340 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-06-20T11:35:41 6 Topic 1 0 164056 69413 47   Paralajmërim   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:00 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 b0406f53aac64353bf5c0eebb480c09f 164060 true true true false 49 437571 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:00 4 Topic 1 0 164060 634 49           Ovaj simbol označava da se ovaj proizvod ne sme odlagati zajedno sa običnim kućnim otpadom  (2012/19/EU).   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-09-27T12:30:21 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 bf2e0ddb72bd4793a19ca129bb026b09 164064 true true true false 49 901837 Localizer Philips 2017-09-27T12:30:21 4 Topic 1 0 164064 4100 49           Ovaj simbol označava da proizvod sadrži ugrađenu punjivu bateriju koja se ne smije odlagati zajedno sa  normalnim kućnim otpadom (2006/66/EC). Odnesite proizvod na zvanično mjesto prikupljanja otpada ili u servis kompanije Philips da bi punjivu bateriju izvadio stručnjak.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:03 Recycling 130 3d1f5e5e310541bd8e3a42fc625f6138 164067 true true true false 49 437578 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:03 4 Topic 1 0 164067 1010 49   Reciklaža   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:03 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 d9eb6712cef948ccbd09c14aff0bf7e6 164068 true true true false 49 437579 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:03 4 Topic 1 0 164068 918 49                 35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:04 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 26102648364f4fc28a1b7c730168b4f2 164070 true true true false 49 437581 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:04 4 Topic 1 0 164070 4099 49                 35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:04 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 8a2aea654a9f4967830bee7103ece982 164071 true true true false 49 437582 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:04 4 Topic 1 0 164071 4099 49               35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:04 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 073505a083bd48118a3eec1fe541228b 164072 true true true false 49 437583 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:04 4 Topic 1 0 164072 934 49           Pridržavajte se propisa vaše zemlje u vezi sa zasebnim prikupljanjem otpadnih električnih i elektronskih proizvoda i punjivih baterija. Pravilno odlaganje pomaže u sprečavanju negativnih posledica po zdravlje ljudi i životnu sredinu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:44:11 Warranty and support 244 ddd45061c7864a67aa12cbe6eb048389 164073 true true true false 49 720733 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:05:31 4 Topic 1 0 164073 939 49   Garancija i podrška   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:44:11 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 9bbb553ea9584d31a785a71687f94e5b 164074 true true true false 49 574031 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:44:11 4 Topic 1 0 164074 940 49           Ako su vam potrebne informacije ili podrška, posetite stranicu  www.philips.com/support ili pročitajte međunarodni garantni list.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:06 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 bf6a8fb2b5b54e9a8fb126571389e329 164077 true true true false 49 437588 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:06 4 Topic 1 0 164077 1182 49               35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:07 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 296abcd85db24646b3095d791d62a573 164078 true true true false 49 437589 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:07 4 Topic 1 0 164078 1184 49           Ovaj aparat koristite isključivo za svrhe za koje je namenjen, kao što je prikazano u korisničkom priručniku.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:07 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 733d7c8e993e43899d5cc20645619d7b 164079 true true true false 49 437590 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:07 4 Topic 1 0 164079 1185 49           Iz higijenskih razloga, aparat bi trebalo da koristi samo jedna osoba.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:07 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 d71f2202ea7b4b2ababc3f485d4a4a36 164080 true true true false 49 437591 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:07 4 Topic 1 0 164080 1186 49           Za čišćenje aparata nemojte da koristite kompresovani vazduh, jastučiće za ribanje, abrazivna sredstva za čišćenje niti agresivne tečnosti kao što su benzin ili aceton.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:08 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 654428511ad643bba165861c6ca271cb 164081 true true true false 49 878986 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-08-31T14:55:41 4 Topic 1 0 164081 1187 49           Ovaj <USR_PH_SHRT> uređaj je u skladu sa svim važećim standardima i propisima o izloženosti elektromagnetnim poljima.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-30T11:33:31 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 cc9e5ce930204b31a3ffcfcb77d32c21 164082 true true true false 49 928145 Localizer Philips 2017-10-30T11:33:31 4 Topic 1 0 164082 1188 49           Strujni adapter je pogodan za napone mreže u opsegu od 100 do 240 V.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:09 Danger (heading only - 3mm) 418 9f0822d3fc83458e98034bd013c36e78 164083 true true true false 49 704649 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-01T10:30:44 6 Topic 1 0 164083 1212 49   Opasnost   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:10 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 cee91db6ba674276a49a130e5e825f2b 164086 true true true false 49 437597 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:10 4 Topic 1 0 164086 1217 49   Elektromagnetna polja (EMF)   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:10 General 137 0102b2fc059e42a48242bbd029360fa7 164087 true true true false 49 437598 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:10 4 Topic 1 0 164087 1218 49   Opšte   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:17 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 a203ba331169472489bb5819df3f5d0f 164109 true true true false 49 437619 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:17 4 Topic 1 0 164109 83444 49            Jedinica za napajanje treba da bude suva.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:18 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 49919a57308f472b917487066ac951ee 164114 true true true false 49 704610 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-01T10:28:05 6 Topic 1 0 164114 69446 49   Oprez   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:20 Warning (heading only - 3mm) 418 04d049a595c141f2b08729e33b3bc19d 164117 true true true false 49 704557 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-01T10:24:46 6 Topic 1 0 164117 69413 49   Upozorenje   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:21 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 58a46a3424764e5e86d9b29c8a134cf8 164118 true true true false 49 437628 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:21 4 Topic 1 0 164118 83445 49                 35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:21 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 51e9077954c54fc7ba05f83b29e9c8c1 164119 true true true false 49 437629 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:21 4 Topic 1 0 164119 83445 49               35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:22 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 8f73f7366e2f43518adb2776191c7c71 164120 true true true false 49 437630 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:22 4 Topic 1 0 164120 83449 49               35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:22 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 610edb131b98442e85f001775d2c8d90 164121 true true true false 49 437631 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:22 4 Topic 1 0 164121 83452 49           Jedinica za napajanje pretvara napon u rasponu 100–240 V u bezbedan niski napon manji od 24 V.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:28 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 031a37995a89482dac45e88412101efa 164135 true true true false 49 437645 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:28 4 Topic 1 0 164135 102194 49           Nemojte da koristite jedinicu za napajanje u zidnim utičnicama koje sadrže električni osveživač vazduha niti blizu njih kako je ne biste nepopravljivo oštetili.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:29 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 3ddf16073ee448e4b036fbf5c075b476 164137 true true true false 49 437647 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:29 4 Topic 1 0 164137 120180 49           Ovaj uređaj mogu da koriste deca koja imaju 8 godina i više i osobe sa smanjenim fizičkim, senzornim ili intelektualnim mogućnostima ili osobe bez iskustva i znanja ukoliko imaju nadzor ili ukoliko su im data uputstva o korišćenju uređaja na bezbedan način i sa razumevanjem mogućih opasnosti. Deca ne smeju da se igraju uređajem. Deca ne smeju da obavljaju čišćenje i održavanje uređaja bez nadzora.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:30 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 9619cb504195491ca9ff3b3b46185b9f 164139 true true true false 49 437649 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:30 4 Topic 1 0 164139 131852 49   E_Jedinica za napajanje sadrži transformator. Ne uklanjajte jedinicu za napajanje da biste je zamenili drugim priključkom, jer se na taj način izlažete opasnosti.   Jedinica za napajanje sadrži transformator. Ne uklanjajte jedinicu za napajanje da biste je zamenili drugim priključkom, jer se na taj način izlažete opasnosti.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:30 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 c3dc106f87e34d4b80c7014524c1e9a9 164140 true true true false 49 437650 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:30 4 Topic 1 0 164140 155478 49           Uvek proverite aparat pre nego što počnete da ga koristite. Nemojte da koristite aparat ako je oštećen zato što to može da izazove povrede. Uvek zamenite oštećeni deo originalnim novim delom.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:32 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 4859e787c7c049488748feb9656e4eef 164146 true true true false 49 437656 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:32 4 Topic 1 0 164146 120161 49               35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:32 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 016d6043f64442ab9dc6801135f219ea 164147 true true true false 49 437657 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:14:32 4 Topic 1 0 164147 120219 49           Proizvod koji više ne možete da koristite nemojte da odlažete zajedno sa običnim kućnim otpadom, već ga predajte na zvaničnom mestu za prikupljanje za reciklažu. Na taj način pomažete očuvanju životne sredine.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:27 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 e3875328a68b44eba318022d0612dd9e 164148 true true true false 49 1069556 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:28 4 Topic 1 0 164148 120220 49           Ovaj proizvod sadrži ugrađenu punjivu bateriju koja se ne smije odlagati zajedno sa normalnim kućnim otpadom. Odnesite proizvod na zvanično mjesto prikupljanja otpada ili u servis kompanije Philips da bi punjivu bateriju izvadio stručnjak.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:13:24 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 3d29864f8e60468299d88c7016f99c5b 164153 true true true false 46 505355 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-06-20T11:45:36 6 Topic 1 0 164153 69446 46   Внимание   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T13:13:25 Warning (heading only - 3mm) 418 ae5be2e55a164440a3c7feee2b8c5832 164154 true true true false 46 505349 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-06-20T11:42:50 6 Topic 1 0 164154 69413 46   Предупредување   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T12:57:55 Danger 418 2aa50e91fd2f45c385d3603f82228dfe 164292 true true true false 14 437529 Localizer Philips 2016-04-22T12:57:55 4 Topic 1 0 164292 1212 14   Danger   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:07:39 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 2b00af15fb764670a2b16e218b1354bb 164295 true true true false 14 445234 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:07:39 4 Topic 1 0 164295 503 14           Pour obtenir de meilleurs résultats, nous vous recommandons de faire une précoupe de votre barbe si vous ne l'avez pas rasée pendant trois jours ou plus.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:05 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 f683de0e5e254ac88c0c01a4722f1e9b 164326 true true true false 14 445276 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:05 4 Topic 1 0 164326 1593 14           Mettez le support de la tête de rasoir en place sur la partie inférieure de l'unité de rasage (vous entendrez un déclic ).   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:12 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 6402d274debd41c2afd52b7d26ead2c4 164345 true true true false 14 445295 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:12 4 Topic 1 0 164345 1630 14           Remarque : Assurez-vous de faire coïncider les rainures de chaque côté des têtes de rasage avec les saillies du support de têtes de rasage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:15 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 0d0e046eda3242f59d96a468c1d5ee4a 164347 true true true false 14 445299 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:15 4 Topic 1 0 164347 1646 14           Retirez les têtes de rasage du  support de tête de rasage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:19:54 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 f7f7f7a31857463e90bb3a7be3b204f1 164361 true true true false 14 1717727 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:19:54 14 Topic 1 0 164361 1677 14           Mettez immédiatement au rebut les têtes de rasage usées pour éviter de les mélanger avec les nouvelles  têtes de rasage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:23 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 fbb143967e00498fb99451aeb94ea871 164362 true true true false 14 445316 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:23 4 Topic 1 0 164362 1689 14           Rincez le support de la tête de rasoir sous l'eau tiède du  robinet.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:25 P_Battery charge indicator 300 87ac30a598f641ddac32cf31e2a6b3b2 164363 true true true false 14 445319 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:25 4 Topic 1 0 164363 25888 14           Témoin de charge de la pile   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:26 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 27f52b4dc31a4fb48f4ab9505d461f30 164365 true true true false 14 445321 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:26 4 Topic 1 0 164365 25940 14           Pour réinitialiser le rappel de remplacement, maintenez le bouton marche/arrêt enfoncé pendant environ sept  secondes.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:14:46 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 291e61f017304d378329c4dff495807a 164379 true true true false 14 1175319 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:14:46 14 Topic 1 0 164379 42305 14   Commande d’accessoires   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:43 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 83a695c1061e4397ad163fe464b3f2f0 164392 true true true false 14 704611 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-01T10:28:40 6 Topic 1 0 164392 69446 14   Attention   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:44 Caution 418 6cc9150076c9439fbfe3772765ab0f1b 164393 true true true false 14 445352 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:44 4 Topic 1 0 164393 69446 14   Attention   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:46 Warning 418 0f7b090a4a1146c8882a29c5e2cd7013 164395 true true true false 14 445354 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:46 4 Topic 1 0 164395 69413 14   Avertissement   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:49 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 88004cee384448d689407dc200c9f8d3 164403 true true true false 14 445362 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:49 4 Topic 1 0 164403 117078 14           Il est possible que vos premières séances de rasage n'apportent pas les résultats escomptés et que votre peau soit même légèrement irritée. Ce phénomène est normal. Votre peau et votre barbe ont besoin de temps pour s'adapter au nouveau système de rasage. Pour habituer votre peau à ce nouvel appareil, nous vous conseillons de vous raser régulièrement (au moins trois fois par semaine) et exclusivement avec cet appareil pendant trois semaines.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:53 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 efdfbd7c8a03455a8e5c8e2a52b3464d 164413 true true true false 14 445372 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:53 4 Topic 1 0 164413 119226 14           L'appareil ne fonctionne pas lorsque j'appuie sur le bouton marche/arrêt.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:53 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 9b626a6650994761bc3b12cfa71a254b 164415 true true true false 14 445374 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:53 4 Topic 1 0 164415 119237 14           Débranchez l'appareil et appuyez sur le bouton marche/arrêt pour allumer l'appareil.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:54 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 85b4ab8050d740b3b91dcb068c193bd9 164416 true true true false 14 445375 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:54 4 Topic 1 0 164416 119260 14           La pile rechargeable est vide.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:54 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 0dd76886f7f346de8e25a1c3e7aadf58 164417 true true true false 14 445376 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:54 4 Topic 1 0 164417 119261 14           Le verrouillage est activé.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:54 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 5dd336d691104b2ab392af28dee8259d 164418 true true true false 14 445377 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:54 4 Topic 1 0 164418 119262 14           Appuyez sur le bouton marche/arrêt pendant trois secondes pour désactiver le système de verrouillage pour voyage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:55 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 f7e73973e52045a3bf9cdc07c70505a6 164419 true true true false 14 445378 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:55 4 Topic 1 0 164419 119263 14           L'unité de rasage est souillée ou endommagée à un tel point que le moteur ne peut plus tourner.    35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-27T15:38:10 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 b6d16145f18d4bf299c81d8d6b4d9890 164421 true true true false 14 2096727 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-27T15:38:10 14 Topic 1 0 164421 119265 14           Les résultats de rasage ne sont pas aussi satisfaisants que d'habitude.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:56 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 b261abcf1a80427ea41d02016d995cc4 164422 true true true false 14 445381 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:56 4 Topic 1 0 164422 119266 14           Les têtes du rasoir sont endommagées ou usées.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:57 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 e93c5bc6b83c45b4bd0f326055dd941d 164423 true true true false 14 445382 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:08:57 4 Topic 1 0 164423 119267 14           Les têtes de rasage sont bloquées par des poils ou de la poussière.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:09:03 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 0e2c6531215c488db389343f247e2d7a 164436 true true true false 14 445395 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:09:03 4 Topic 1 0 164436 119280 14           De l'eau s'échappe du bas de l'appareil.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:09:03 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 cd97a66efbde4304b5922dd44be29aac 164437 true true true false 14 445396 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:09:03 4 Topic 1 0 164437 119281 14           Pendant le nettoyage, de l'eau peut s'accumuler entre la partie interne et la coque externe de l'appareil.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:09:03 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 1b06aa34fff1481e9b15243b1b2c3d83 164438 true true true false 14 445397 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:09:03 4 Topic 1 0 164438 119283 14           Ce phénomène est normal et ne présente pas de danger, car toutes les pièces électroniques à l'intérieur de l'appareil sont protégées.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:09:13 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 c5cda2afc041419a9ce25036ef7a3549 164459 true true true false 14 445418 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:09:13 4 Topic 1 0 164459 123711 14           Tenez le support de la tête de rasage dans la main lorsque vous réinsérez les têtes de rasage et replacez les  anneaux de fixation. Ne placez pas le support de la tête de rasage sur une surface lors de cette opération, car vous risqueriez de l'endommager.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:09:13 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 a705b4874a88430e81fcb736ab032698 164460 true true true false 14 445419 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:09:13 4 Topic 1 0 164460 123712 14           Chaque anneau de fixation est pourvu de deux encoches qui s'encastrent dans les parties saillantes du support de la tête de rasage. Faites tourner l'anneau dans le sens des aiguilles d'une montre jusqu'à ce que vous entendiez un clic qui indique que l'anneau est  fixé.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:16:58 E_Introduction shavers 1139 02434b76671a471094dfc5575eed74c7 164752 true true true false 30 445493 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:16:58 4 Topic 1 0 164752 239 30           Прочтите данное руководство, содержащее сведения о возможностях бритвы, а также некоторые советы, которые сделают использование бритвы более приятным.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:16:59 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 37abc41bb931478f9ae8d497ac506100 164753 true true true false 30 445494 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:16:59 4 Topic 1 0 164753 274 30           Будьте осторожны: контактные полосы аккумулятора острые.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:00 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 2bf248a748134bd5a653263b902e3b76 164758 true true true false 30 445499 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:00 4 Topic 1 0 164758 503 30           Для обеспечения наилучших результатов рекомендуется предварительно подравнять бороду, если вы не брились 3 дня или более.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:01 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 90dc06de9e5042f69b75e4a7b53bd60e 164760 true true true false 30 445501 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:01 4 Topic 1 0 164760 583 30           Выключите прибор.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:01 P_Small plug 1148 fdb29101ba24413392cb65def1c0fe28 164761 true true true false 30 445502 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:01 4 Topic 1 0 164761 616 30           Маленький штекер   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:04 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 3510d9e2e39f4a9085c9f822b3511d87 164769 true true true false 30 445510 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:04 4 Topic 1 0 164769 1363 30           Зарядите бритву перед первым использованием, а затем выполняйте зарядку, когда на дисплее будет загораться индикатор, обозначающий низкий уровень заряда аккумулятора.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:04 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 52c8d372326d4ffe8d29711d79f18676 164771 true true true false 30 445512 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:04 4 Topic 1 0 164771 1461 30           Смочите  кожу водой.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:05 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 b3d6a77c11aa47c8a83ae22e4d13ca29 164772 true true true false 30 445513 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:05 4 Topic 1 0 164772 1462 30           Нанесите на  кожу пену или гель для бритья.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:05 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 3e811d6e0e3248729e161486304bdbb9 164773 true true true false 30 445514 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:05 4 Topic 1 0 164773 1463 30           Ополосните бритвенный блок под струей  водопроводной воды, чтобы обеспечить легкое скольжение по  коже.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:05 E_Dry your face 40 00c4bf53a0644581b91082ce76960220 164774 true true true false 30 445515 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:05 4 Topic 1 0 164774 1464 30           Высушите лицо.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:11 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 e6990e4c4d034e38bf50e91539aa118c 164794 true true true false 30 445534 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:11 4 Topic 1 0 164794 1509 30           Съемный бритвенный блок   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:12 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 4d26c6116f7249e3b4512f45778db98e 164797 true true true false 30 445537 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:12 4 Topic 1 0 164797 1512 30           Значок дорожной блокировки   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:14 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 f4fe042e5e9640b9b0999d7b88d9577b 164806 true true true false 30 445546 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:14 4 Topic 1 0 164806 1588 30           Внимание! Соблюдайте осторожность при обращении с горячей водой. Всегда проверяйте температуру воды, чтобы не обжечь руки.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:15 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 e3ffbc95bd9046fb8e1621aa566cfd58 164807 true true true false 30 1763720 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:15 14 Topic 1 0 164807 1589 30           Запрещается вытирать бритвенный блок полотенцем или салфеткой, поскольку это может повредить  бритвенные головки.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:15 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 3731b6a121234947a42ad22442d35dc4 164808 true true true false 30 445548 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:15 4 Topic 1 0 164808 1590 30           Промойте бритвенный блок под струей теплой  водопроводной воды.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:15 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 a3541849e4f04b3e90efa26021c2db10 164809 true true true false 30 445549 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:15 4 Topic 1 0 164809 1591 30           Снимите держатель бритвенной головки с основания бритвенного  блока.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:15 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let dry 40 74e2a30f4ecc4f37a87375b04a43028a 164810 true true true false 30 895971 Localizer Philips 2017-09-20T16:48:57 5 Topic 1 0 164810 1592 30           Тщательно стряхните оставшуюся воду и просушите держатель бритвенной головки.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:15 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 54407fa7de9c4e8db0b8537e48c82961 164811 true true true false 30 445551 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:15 4 Topic 1 0 164811 1593 30           Прикрепите держатель бритвенной головки к основанию бритвенного блока (должен прозвучать щелчок ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:16 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 f5ed0aa5bfaa49e19aaac59408823ec7 164812 true true true false 30 445552 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:16 4 Topic 1 0 164812 1631 30           Поместите бритвенные головки в  держатель бритвенных головок.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:18 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 0c93a37ee135444a970021cdebe92b4a 164822 true true true false 30 445562 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:18 4 Topic 1 0 164822 1646 30           Извлеките бритвенные головки из  держателя бритвенных головок.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-03T06:56:30 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 3a59e82af8f44e78abf9acc91ddd46b3 164826 true true true false 30 1452129 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-03T06:56:30 14 Topic 1 0 164826 1655 30           Для использования  режима блокировки нажмите кнопку включения/выключения и удерживайте ее в течение 3 секунд.    35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:12 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 d036fd67be4845cc8c0f10c9e5859954 164834 true true true false 30 1763998 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:12 14 Topic 1 0 164834 1677 30           Сразу же утилизируйте использованные бритвенные головки, чтобы не перепутать их с новыми бритвенными  головками.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:22 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 c1f6d17afc844938a226c76936d92d1a 164835 true true true false 30 445574 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:22 4 Topic 1 0 164835 1689 30           Промойте держатель бритвенных головок под струей теплой  водопроводной воды.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:22 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 79c81253424b4cf78612e0e93e419be7 164836 true true true false 30 445575 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:22 4 Topic 1 0 164836 1708 30           Примечание. Чтобы обеспечить гладкое скольжение по  коже, регулярно промывайте бритвенный блок.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:23 P_Battery charge indicator 300 d328808a2cb847d6874e673c0dd4c284 164838 true true true false 30 445577 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:23 4 Topic 1 0 164838 25888 30           Индикатор заряда аккумулятора   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:23 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 ea8b82a06f6948968788c489a7161bdf 164840 true true true false 30 445579 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:23 4 Topic 1 0 164840 25940 30           Чтобы выполнить сброс напоминания о замене, нажмите и удерживайте кнопку включения/выключения в течение примерно 7  секунд.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:24 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 06c331214d6f4c3f9fc5438713db13f9 164843 true true true false 30 445582 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:24 4 Topic 1 0 164843 28293 30           Примечание. При полном заряде аккумулятора дисплей отключается автоматически по истечении 30 минут.    35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:25 Introduction Shaving 39 31e1084cd28040bebef6740c0a51d9ed 164846 true true true false 30 445585 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:25 4 Topic 1 0 164846 237 30   Введение   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:26 Skin adaptation period 39 4d748f1fb06f4b69a2c7dc9dcdbbe445 164848 true true true false 30 445587 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:26 4 Topic 1 0 164848 421 30   Период адаптации кожи   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:29 Shaving 63 404828bc926a48b4add3be651e888bfe 164859 true true true false 30 445598 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:29 4 Topic 1 0 164859 1702 30   Бритье   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:40 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 4503c9d0745f4718a26518bbec9a3d70 164892 true true true false 30 445631 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:40 4 Topic 1 0 164892 117078 30           В самом начале использования вы можете быть немного разочарованы результатом бритья. На коже возможно появление небольшого раздражения. Это нормально. Чтобы кожа привыкла к новой бритве, нужно время. В течение 3 недель рекомендуем бриться регулярно (не менее 3 раз в неделю), чтобы дать коже возможность привыкнуть к новой бритве. В это время пользуйтесь только новой электробритвой.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:45 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 16d3bfa9573043f1bd63f319c56956c2 164914 true true true false 30 445652 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:45 4 Topic 1 0 164914 119226 30           При нажатии кнопки включения/выключения прибор не включается.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:46 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 e9ba7de4bf4e4eb1a0c0f494b693cb85 164916 true true true false 30 445654 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:46 4 Topic 1 0 164916 119237 30           Отключите прибор от электросети и нажмите кнопку включения/выключения для включения прибора.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:46 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 97a5c4de4bf74d8da69e0143877ef4e5 164917 true true true false 30 445655 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:46 4 Topic 1 0 164917 119260 30           Аккумулятор разряжен.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:46 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 f3a9c14abbc941a9b2746718364e263d 164918 true true true false 30 445656 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:46 4 Topic 1 0 164918 119261 30           Дорожная блокировка включена.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:46 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 f623eec15a8e4a309ea822c5899faa9a 164919 true true true false 30 445657 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:46 4 Topic 1 0 164919 119262 30           Для выхода из режима блокировки нажмите и удерживайте в течение 3 секунд кнопку включения/выключения.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:46 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 e0607bce53844405b2f4f0fa0f4a64ad 164920 true true true false 30 445658 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:46 4 Topic 1 0 164920 119263 30           Бритвенный блок поврежден или изношен настолько, что мотор не может работать.    35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:42:58 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 e6e584de86394f128b287d462db9a40f 164922 true true true false 30 2080400 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:42:58 14 Topic 1 0 164922 119265 30           Прибор стал работать хуже, чем раньше.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:47 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 48a3a653240a4687bfb74d545649cc00 164923 true true true false 30 445661 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:47 4 Topic 1 0 164923 119266 30           Бритвенные головки повреждены или изношены.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:47 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 3d80c3d646ac415b80feb84f90691b25 164924 true true true false 30 445662 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:47 4 Topic 1 0 164924 119267 30           Бритвенные головки могут быть заполнены волосками или загрязнены.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:51 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 8414c5d7725f488da38354cf239aa3d2 164937 true true true false 30 445675 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:51 4 Topic 1 0 164937 119280 30           Из нижней части прибора вытекает вода.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:51 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 eb4cb7126bdd427b8f07c7978c9e9c3d 164938 true true true false 30 445676 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:51 4 Topic 1 0 164938 119281 30           Во время очистки между внутренним корпусом и внешней панелью прибора может собираться вода.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:52 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 1b5605ed7eff411a915913876473a458 164940 true true true false 30 445677 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:52 4 Topic 1 0 164940 119283 30           Это нормально и не представляет опасности при использовании бритвы, так как электроэлементы внутри прибора находятся в герметичном блоке питания.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:53 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 fb3c64081e13405a86ad1b507933ba9f 164944 true true true false 30 445681 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:53 4 Topic 1 0 164944 123711 30           При установке бритвенных головок и присоединении фиксирующих  колец удерживайте держатель бритвенных головок в руке. Не оставляйте держатель бритвенных головок на рабочей поверхности во избежание повреждений.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:53 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 5dae40824dd2440fa85cfdcedfd43e83 164945 true true true false 30 445682 Localizer Philips 2016-04-28T13:17:53 4 Topic 1 0 164945 123712 30           На каждом фиксирующем кольце есть два паза, которые точно совпадают с выступами на держателе бритвенных головок. Поверните кольцо по часовой стрелке до щелчка, который свидетельствует о том, что кольцо  зафиксировано.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-29T15:35:57 Important safety information 418 9baf9c788d2543fca2e3ed0594379f1a 168808 true true true false 21 447835 Localizer Philips 2016-04-29T15:35:57 4 Topic 1 0 168808 738 21   중요 안전 정보   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   본 제품을 사용하기 전에 이 중요 정보를 주의 깊게 읽고 나중에 참조할 수 있도록 잘 보관하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-04-29T15:36:47 Important safety information 418 3270ea1046a84508aead29bde798be63 168844 true true true false 37 447874 Localizer Philips 2016-04-29T15:36:47 4 Topic 1 0 168844 738 37   ข้อมูลความปลอดภัยที่สำคัญ   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   โปรดอ่านข้อมูลที่สำคัญอย่างละเอียดก่อนใช้งานเครื่องและเก็บคู่มือไว้เพื่อใช้อ้างอิงในภายหลัง   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-29T15:36:48 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 aed09440c0924ba8b4bd21d71fc3d022 168846 true true true false 37 723464 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-22T14:50:50 6 Topic 1 0 168846 69446 37   ข้อควรระวัง   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-29T15:36:50 Caution 418 695e2ec2bb1c4ecc875daf519109eedd 168847 true true true false 37 447877 Localizer Philips 2016-04-29T15:36:50 4 Topic 1 0 168847 69446 37   ข้อควรระวัง   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-04-29T15:36:52 Warning 418 be57738be6a64bf4ba5c85ac399d2d07 168849 true true true false 37 447879 Localizer Philips 2016-04-29T15:36:52 4 Topic 1 0 168849 69413 37   คำเตือน   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-11T10:17:12 P_Small plug 1148 ace2e07a178f4bee8295667fab528024 169384 true true true false 45 464870 Localizer Philips 2016-05-11T10:17:12 4 Topic 1 0 169384 616 45           Manjši vtič   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-11T10:16:32 P_Small plug 1148 5a9269ede0d24131a01cfd86799f243c 169447 true true true false 4 464777 Localizer Philips 2016-05-11T10:16:32 4 Topic 1 0 169447 616 4           Малък жак   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-11T10:14:36 P_Small plug 1148 0e6755ecc02d49bca8361a1f71815cdf 169664 true true true false 10 464532 Localizer Philips 2016-05-11T10:14:36 4 Topic 1 0 169664 616 10           Väike pistik   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-11T10:13:45 P_Small plug 1148 548fb83729de46e2801c5517eb6ce320 169757 true true true false 5 464439 Localizer Philips 2016-05-11T10:13:45 4 Topic 1 0 169757 616 5           Mali utikač   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-11T10:12:53 P_Small plug 1148 0fa81f684ab44a8aadf7f1457dd7ec04 169850 true true true false 20 464362 Localizer Philips 2016-05-11T10:12:53 4 Topic 1 0 169850 616 20           Шағын тығын   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-11T10:12:01 P_Small plug 1148 db9e38a2b8964d2683d2571fc95253b7 169913 true true true false 22 464269 Localizer Philips 2016-05-11T10:12:01 4 Topic 1 0 169913 616 22           Mazais spraudnis   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-06T11:05:26 P_Small plug 1148 1fff6e88bdc94b2e922c11300bc10a36 170006 true true true false 23 458743 Localizer Philips 2016-05-06T11:05:26 4 Topic 1 0 170006 616 23           Mažas kištukas   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-11T09:54:42 P_Small plug 1148 58144ec2166c47ac83634a6bb901d186 170255 true true true false 33 463948 Localizer Philips 2016-05-11T09:54:42 4 Topic 1 0 170255 616 33           Mali utikač   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-11T09:53:00 P_Small plug 1148 d81f3f9e8adb40f2b4984bde1fe0977f 170410 true true true false 39 463792 Localizer Philips 2016-05-11T09:53:00 4 Topic 1 0 170410 616 39           Мала вилка   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-09T12:11:02 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 fdb530da137f430a990049e47bdf77aa 172353 true true true false 31 460907 Localizer Philips 2016-05-09T12:11:02 4 Topic 1 0 172353 28275 31           合上剃须刀头支架（可听到“咔哒”一声）。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Abby Kooistra 2019-01-02T07:49:36 Activating the travel lock S5000 300 e2a8588bdffc449f8a8a8b409d591b06 172360 true true true false 31 1269449 Abby Kooistra 2019-01-02T07:49:36 14 Topic 1 0 172360 25918 31   启用旅行锁   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false         启用旅行锁后，旅行锁符号会持续亮起。 旅行锁启用后，旅行锁符号将闪烁。  如果在旅行锁处于激活状态下尝试打开剃须刀，旅行锁符号将闪烁。    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-05-09T12:11:13 Battery low S5000 300 2c080b44b9f6424793b9bedab77535ba 172373 true true true false 31 460931 Localizer Philips 2016-05-09T12:11:13 4 Topic 1 0 172373 25911 31   电池电量不足   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-05-09T12:11:32 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 3c665fb14cd94162b924953bf0b83d36 172411 true true true false 31 1208801 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:29:38 4 Topic 1 0 172411 159516 31   电池已完全充满   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-09T12:23:55 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 b638f6a77ea543d08655147d7d1b5332 172426 true true true false 15 460994 Localizer Philips 2016-05-09T12:23:55 4 Topic 1 0 172426 28275 15           Schließen Sie den Scherkopfhalter, bis er hörbar einrastet.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-05-09T12:23:58 Charging 300 09b877d437b54f3fa1eabaf90dff60e7 172432 true true true false 15 461000 Localizer Philips 2016-05-09T12:23:58 4 Topic 1 0 172432 25907 15   Laden   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Abby Kooistra 2019-10-30T12:51:11 Activating the travel lock S5000 300 2464b4c59e434a6d91e90c37bfdb3c77 172435 true true true false 15 1508313 Abby Kooistra 2019-10-30T12:51:11 14 Topic 1 0 172435 25918 15   Die Reisesicherung aktivieren   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false         Während Sie die Reisesicherung aktivieren, leuchtet das Reisesicherungssymbol dauerhaft. Wenn die Reisesicherung aktiviert ist, blinkt das Reisesicherungs-Symbol.  Beim Versuch, den Rasierer mit aktiver Reisesicherung einzuschalten, blinkt das Reisesicherungs-Symbol.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-05-09T12:24:08 Battery low S5000 300 c0900924e26b430d8c9eed51cfbd095d 172449 true true true false 15 461017 Localizer Philips 2016-05-09T12:24:08 4 Topic 1 0 172449 25911 15   Batterie schwach   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:45:06 Removing the rechargeable appliance battery S7000 300 b62afe0532714ba5bb5437fcef249a6b 172466 true true true false 15 1028055 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:45:06 4 Topic 1 0 172466 119947 15   Den Geräteakku entfernen   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Bauen Sie den wiederaufladbaren Akku nur zur Entsorgung des Geräts aus. Bevor Sie den Akku entfernen, stellen Sie sicher, dass das Gerät nicht in eine Steckdose eingesteckt ist und dass der Akku vollständig entleert ist. Treffen Sie angemessene Sicherheitsvorkehrungen, wenn Sie das Gerät mithilfe von Werkzeug öffnen. Vorsicht: Die Schienen am Akku sind scharf!   Entfernen Sie die Schraube an der Rückseite des Rasierers.  Entfernen Sie die hintere Abdeckung.   Nehmen Sie die Akkueinheit heraus.   Biegen Sie die Haken beiseite, und entfernen Sie die transparente Abdeckung der Akkueinheit.   Heben Sie das Akkufach heraus, und schneiden Sie die Drähte mit einer Drahtschere oder einer Schere ab.   Biegen Sie die Akkulaschen mit einem Schraubendreher beiseite. Nehmen Sie die Akkus heraus.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:44 Troubleshoot Shaver S7000 S5000 (wet) 300 307f68752f9d4acd841422d1ec246265 172508 true true true false 15 1478266 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:44 14 Topic 1 0 172508 119948 15   Rasierer   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      Problem  Mögliche Ursache  Lösung                                                       Reinigen Sie die Scherköpfe wie üblich oder reinigen Sie sie  gründlich.         Um die Erinnerungsfunktion zurückzusetzen, halten Sie den Ein-/Ausschalter ungefähr 7 Sekunden lang gedrückt.                        35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-05-25T16:28:31 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 5593e15075ab42c0ade0d7b8e3133306 172515 true true true false 15 1208788 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:20:55 4 Topic 1 0 172515 159516 15   Akku voll aufgeladen   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:29:09 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 675f1482195d4cc7817eb32e4a16ff37 172643 true true true false 16 495689 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:29:09 4 Topic 1 0 172643 1189 16           Μέγιστο επίπεδο θορύβου: Lc = 69 dB(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry EE 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:22:57 E_Introduction shavers 1139 3242f08d5436489c88d5bc4b4027613a 172873 true true true false 4 491803 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:22:57 4 Topic 1 0 172873 239 4           Прочетете внимателно това ръководство за експлоатация, тъй като то съдържа информация за функциите на тази самобръсначка, а също и някои съвети, които ще направят бръсненето ви по-бързо и по-приятно.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:22:58 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 4a3fedc38b6642c582639f18409307c4 172874 true true true false 4 491804 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:22:58 4 Topic 1 0 172874 274 4           Внимавайте, планките на батерията са остри.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:23:02 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 954a4eb1c0a44b43a0f3e28b8b9c0bd1 172879 true true true false 4 491809 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:23:02 4 Topic 1 0 172879 503 4           За най-добри резултати ви съветваме да подстригвате брадата си предварително, ако не сте се бръснали от 3 или повече дни.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:23:04 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 d9968ae431f3457294ce500922e73fd0 172881 true true true false 4 491811 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:23:04 4 Topic 1 0 172881 583 4           Изключете уреда.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:23:12 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 1bafa286ed104068916fb5a0265d16ce 172889 true true true false 4 491819 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:23:12 4 Topic 1 0 172889 1363 4           Заредете самобръсначката, преди да я използвате за първи път и когато на дисплея се покаже, че батерията е почти изтощена.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:23:16 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 2e2dd443fe914222a2868f79e87c72cc 172892 true true true false 4 491822 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:23:16 4 Topic 1 0 172892 1461 4           Намокрете кожата с малко  вода.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:23:17 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 42399c560b414430af656b9f4d1855a4 172893 true true true false 4 491823 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:23:17 4 Topic 1 0 172893 1462 4           Нанесете пяна или гел за  бръснене.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:23:18 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 c8b1bb82370d49bdaba63bdb0143b491 172894 true true true false 4 491824 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:23:18 4 Topic 1 0 172894 1463 4           Изплакнете бръснещия блок с  течаща вода, за да сте сигурни, че ще се плъзга гладко по  кожата ви.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:23:19 E_Dry your face 40 4cf0e97bad59431992edebf8c49dacd4 172895 true true true false 4 491825 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:23:19 4 Topic 1 0 172895 1464 4           Подсушете лицето си.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:23:32 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 272c84740231445ea3b716a1b4692602 172906 true true true false 4 491842 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:23:32 4 Topic 1 0 172906 1509 4           Бръснещ блок с щракване   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:23:35 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 410e49c5b1f6477997413df91cd75bad 172909 true true true false 4 491845 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:23:35 4 Topic 1 0 172909 1512 4           Символ за заключване при пътуване   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:23:50 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 dca63d2d6e0143dd977659abcc5f8c0f 172925 true true true false 4 491861 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:23:50 4 Topic 1 0 172925 1588 4           Внимание: Внимавайте с горещата вода. Винаги проверявайте дали водата не е прекалено гореща, за да предпазите ръцете си от изгаряне.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:53 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 814820120a9b4e77838535f3dd48c5ab 172926 true true true false 4 1767269 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:53 14 Topic 1 0 172926 1589 4           Никога не подсушавайте бръснещия блок с кърпа или хартиени салфетки, защото това може да повреди бръснещите  глави.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:23:52 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 852dfac92e2f4373bdfd49c28f1f031b 172927 true true true false 4 491863 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:23:52 4 Topic 1 0 172927 1590 4           Изплакнете бръснещия блок с топла  течаща вода.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:23:53 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 a563cff6ab444f159e0f4a474755af64 172928 true true true false 4 491864 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:23:53 4 Topic 1 0 172928 1591 4           Издърпайте държача на бръснещите глави от долната част на бръснещия  блок.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:01:04 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 ddc4b8a5ae0647118259ee59257ba756 172929 true true true false 4 1013179 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:01:04 4 Topic 1 0 172929 1592 4           Внимателно изтръскайте излишната вода и оставете държача на бръснещата глава да изсъхне напълно на въздух.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:23:55 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 941e72b3e41b40be9b3dbe7a89581201 172930 true true true false 4 491866 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:23:55 4 Topic 1 0 172930 1593 4           Поставете отново държача на бръснещите глави към долната част на бръснещия блок (с щракване ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:24:14 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 694b980de4054298a35e41f2430c4dc6 172948 true true true false 4 491892 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:24:14 4 Topic 1 0 172948 1631 4           Поставете бръснещите глави в държача на бръснещите  глави.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:24:22 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 86976675f91548648aea80a32915bb49 172957 true true true false 4 491907 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:24:22 4 Topic 1 0 172957 1646 4           Извадете бръснещите глави от държача на бръснещите  глави.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:48 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 81d936522edb47ffa549dfb2f455c7af 172960 true true true false 4 1767226 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:48 14 Topic 1 0 172960 1655 4           Задръжте бутона за вкл./изкл. натиснат за 3 секунди, за да използвате  режим на заключване при пътуване.    35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:53 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 8aa0668a59bf414faa5b6f8674725f7e 172970 true true true false 4 1767774 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:53 14 Topic 1 0 172970 1677 4           Веднага изхвърлете използваните бръснещи глави, за да не ги объркате с новите бръснещи  глави.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:24:39 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 a65501b90d774e698b535f4a3dd409b3 172974 true true true false 4 491937 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:24:39 4 Topic 1 0 172974 1689 4           Изплакнете държача на бръснещите глави с топла  течаща вода.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:24:40 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 7d328c53925145969664b7fbbc0df1c5 172975 true true true false 4 491939 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:24:40 4 Topic 1 0 172975 1708 4           Забележка: Редовно изплаквайте бръснещия блок, за да сте сигурни, че ще продължи да се плъзга гладко по  кожата ви.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:24:42 P_Battery charge indicator 300 de31e75e386940c1a65907bd90537d34 172977 true true true false 4 491941 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:24:42 4 Topic 1 0 172977 25888 4           Индикатор за зареждане на батерията   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:24:44 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 4554323a5b724309accff7a02e1a2b68 172980 true true true false 4 491946 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:24:44 4 Topic 1 0 172980 25940 4           За да нулирате напомнянето за смяна, натиснете и задръжте бутона за вкл./изкл. за около 7  секунди   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:24:48 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 fd32286d62a64e019eda5a6c7d11388f 172984 true true true false 4 491952 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:24:48 4 Topic 1 0 172984 28293 4           Забележка: Когато батерията е напълно заредена, дисплеят се изключва автоматично след 30 минути.    35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:24:51 Introduction Shaving 39 3cc0aa01af144fc4a44a822396006de3 172987 true true true false 4 491957 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:24:51 4 Topic 1 0 172987 237 4   Въведение   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:24:53 Skin adaptation period 39 8426c2bdd7a14b63b686248cd29e8e47 172989 true true true false 4 491959 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:24:53 4 Topic 1 0 172989 421 4   Период за адаптиране   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:25:06 Shaving 63 2e10812ab9344120bca59a24f99e68e0 173000 true true true false 4 491970 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:25:06 4 Topic 1 0 173000 1702 4   Бръснене   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:25:47 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 3d5eb08df48648b199ffd10bb0b7e46a 173040 true true true false 4 492010 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:25:47 4 Topic 1 0 173040 117078 4           Първите бръснения може да не дадат резултатите, които очаквате, и дори може кожата ви леко да се раздразни. Това е нормално. Кожата и брадата ви се нуждаят от известно време, за да свикнат с новата система за бръснене. За да може кожата ви да се приспособи към новия уред, ви съветваме да се бръснете редовно (най-малко 3 пъти в седмицата) и само с този уред в продължение на 3 седмици.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:26:12 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 a3e9056f5ea948e1b8c3b18faad6d79e 173064 true true true false 4 492034 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:26:12 4 Topic 1 0 173064 119226 4           Уредът не работи, когато натисна бутона за вкл./изкл.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:26:14 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 80c545d77016428c8146a920611097a7 173066 true true true false 4 492036 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:26:14 4 Topic 1 0 173066 119237 4           Извадете щепсела на уреда от контакта и натиснете бутона за вкл./изкл., за да включите уреда.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:26:16 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 cd5dd136afae4c36ac91cc23e6f85061 173067 true true true false 4 492037 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:26:16 4 Topic 1 0 173067 119260 4           Акумулаторната батерия е изтощена.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:26:17 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 dae4f820cc834fc2b246d76ba0f1bf6e 173068 true true true false 4 492038 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:26:17 4 Topic 1 0 173068 119261 4           Заключването при пътуване е активирано.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:26:18 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 9668e5de2de14e828f65a138198f7df7 173069 true true true false 4 492039 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:26:18 4 Topic 1 0 173069 119262 4           Натиснете и задръжте бутона за вкл./изкл. за 3 секунди, за да деактивирате заключването при пътуване.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:26:19 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 4470c8a0291046088f0ee654bbde20ee 173070 true true true false 4 492040 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:26:19 4 Topic 1 0 173070 119263 4           Бръснещият блок е замърсен или повреден до такава степен, че моторът не може да работи.    35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:41:17 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 fc50b26ac84f493d85634c17ea3a50e0 173072 true true true false 4 2080023 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:41:17 14 Topic 1 0 173072 119265 4            Уредът не бръсне така добре, както преди.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:26:22 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 1a68d686079b4c628a5293a229ed4759 173073 true true true false 4 492043 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:26:22 4 Topic 1 0 173073 119266 4           Бръснещите глави са повредени или износени.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:26:24 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 fbf6571016de4111aa5823f32f77cd68 173074 true true true false 4 492044 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:26:24 4 Topic 1 0 173074 119267 4           Косми или замърсявания блокират бръснещите глави.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:26:37 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 d9c871287e0943c88bdd6375472f87e2 173087 true true true false 4 492057 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:26:37 4 Topic 1 0 173087 119280 4           От долната част на уреда изтича вода.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:26:38 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 5637680327814a3596feac4a561d7579 173088 true true true false 4 492058 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:26:38 4 Topic 1 0 173088 119281 4           По време на почистване може да се събере вода между вътрешния корпус и външната обвивка на уреда.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:26:39 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 45bfa2dc1ff14476881159e2a8ea6e3d 173089 true true true false 4 492059 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:26:39 4 Topic 1 0 173089 119283 4           Това е нормално и не е опасно, тъй като цялата електроника е затворена в капсулован силов блок вътре в уреда.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:26:55 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 57980505d3494da38e0c9921418073c5 173106 true true true false 4 492076 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:26:55 4 Topic 1 0 173106 123711 4           Дръжте държача на бръснещите глави в ръката си, когато поставяте отново бръснещите глави и задържащите  пръстени. Не поставяйте държача на бръснещите глави върху повърхност, когато правите това, тъй като това може да причини повреда.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:26:56 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 df1da275af4d4abbac5ebf08facb365a 173107 true true true false 4 492077 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:26:56 4 Topic 1 0 173107 123712 4           Всеки от придържащите пръстени има по два жлеба, които пасват точно в издатините на държача на бръснещите глави. Завъртете пръстена по посока на часовниковата стрелка, докато чуете щракване, което означава, че пръстенът се е  фиксирал.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:27:55 E_Introduction shavers 1139 62a287b22fcd427ca0c30e5db5bf17a5 173123 true true true false 6 492093 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:27:55 4 Topic 1 0 173123 239 6           Přečtěte si tuto uživatelskou příručku. Naleznete v ní informace o funkcích tohoto holicího strojku i několik tipů, díky nimž bude holení snazší a radostnější.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:27:57 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 d3d8d1cdef014a8392c135e40d6a372b 173124 true true true false 6 492094 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:27:57 4 Topic 1 0 173124 274 6           Pozor, pásky od baterie jsou ostré.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:28:05 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 4b636a4423864e4a830ccac5fc7a6d0c 173129 true true true false 6 492099 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:28:05 4 Topic 1 0 173129 503 6           Pokud jste se tři dny nebo déle neholili, doporučujeme vám, v zájmu co nejlepšího výsledku, vousy před holením zkrátit.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:28:08 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 d5fc86b978a8487e8bdc549f19089fe2 173131 true true true false 6 492101 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:28:08 4 Topic 1 0 173131 583 6           Přístroj vypněte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:28:15 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 bf750f6917fb40bba3c4cb95dda5615c 173139 true true true false 6 492109 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:28:15 4 Topic 1 0 173139 1363 6           Holicí stroje nabijte před prvním použitím a v případě, že displej ukazuje, že je baterie téměř vybitá.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:28:18 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 f5d271b4508e4abda118115fca65e617 173142 true true true false 6 492112 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:28:18 4 Topic 1 0 173142 1461 6           Zvlhčete  pokožku trochou vody.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:28:19 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 0873374202b54896a0baf070eaa8937a 173143 true true true false 6 492113 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:28:19 4 Topic 1 0 173143 1462 6           Naneste na  pokožku pěnu nebo gel na holení.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:28:20 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 40deea6067d74a1086a0f08132b49a59 173144 true true true false 6 492114 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:28:20 4 Topic 1 0 173144 1463 6           Propláchněte holicí jednotku pod  tekoucí vodou. Zajistíte, že bude hladce klouzat po  kůži.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:28:21 E_Dry your face 40 eef39286d7224820b0e5657f4219b261 173145 true true true false 6 492115 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:28:21 4 Topic 1 0 173145 1464 6           Osušte si tvář.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:28:33 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 42bb2960bc0d474d8409d67747841d05 173156 true true true false 6 492126 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:28:33 4 Topic 1 0 173156 1509 6           Nasazovací holicí jednotka   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:28:36 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 11f667531527435a8be073ec16ca1748 173159 true true true false 6 492129 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:28:36 4 Topic 1 0 173159 1512 6           Symbol cestovního zámku   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:28:53 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 49b68a3c50424ba09182d1e8785bf255 173175 true true true false 6 492145 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:28:53 4 Topic 1 0 173175 1588 6           Upozornění: Při použití horké vody buďte opatrní. Vždy zkontrolujte, zda není voda příliš horká, abyste si neopařili ruce.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:34 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 92da011c27794c4180801d006425cbcc 173176 true true true false 6 1760720 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:34 14 Topic 1 0 173176 1589 6           Holicí jednotku nikdy nesušte ručníkem nebo jinou tkaninou, vyvarujete se tak poškození holicích  hlavic.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:28:55 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 eb38294f93b54d9a9f54d9793a0031d6 173177 true true true false 6 492147 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:28:55 4 Topic 1 0 173177 1590 6           Holicí jednotku opláchněte pod tekoucí teplou  vodou.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:28:56 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 8da1ea406ccb49368994a88b77254c5a 173178 true true true false 6 492148 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:28:56 4 Topic 1 0 173178 1591 6           Vysuňte držák holicích hlav ze spodní části holicí  jednotky.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T11:19:14 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 4ee20b71bb8947bea0047c5f5866dff6 173179 true true true false 6 1012666 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T11:19:14 4 Topic 1 0 173179 1592 6           Zbylou vodu důkladně vytřepejte a držák holicích hlav nechte důkladně vyschnout.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:28:58 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 e27cb62dbc3043229e159d8142e86d62 173180 true true true false 6 492150 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:28:58 4 Topic 1 0 173180 1593 6           Zasuňte držák holicích hlav do spodní části holicí jednotky (ozve se  zaklapnutí).   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:29:13 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 4664bdf088b4402eb30260b57c1d4aac 173198 true true true false 6 492168 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:29:13 4 Topic 1 0 173198 1631 6           Holicí hlavy vložte do držáku holicí  hlavy.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:29:24 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 8116ce6c134446f999f0e9e054d28c28 173207 true true true false 6 492177 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:29:24 4 Topic 1 0 173207 1646 6           Sejměte holicí hlavy z držáku holicích  hlav.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:29 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 599596dfe1c64f2c95c5e37660fc802b 173210 true true true false 6 1760700 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:29 14 Topic 1 0 173210 1655 6           Režim cestovního zámku použijete podržením tlačítka pro zapnutí/vypnutí po  dobu tří vteřin.    35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:40:26 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 58d85f81a7bd49758fb55bf1a036da7f 173220 true true true false 6 1760899 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:40:26 14 Topic 1 0 173220 1677 6           Použité holicí hlavice hned vyhoďte, abyste je nezaměnili s novými holicími  hlavicemi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:29:40 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 1ef80848975d4532aba53ffccf966494 173224 true true true false 6 492194 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:29:40 4 Topic 1 0 173224 1689 6           Vypláchněte držák holicích hlav pod teplou  tekoucí vodou.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:29:41 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 cf2290b7ec4d464e998cc60b1adaa914 173225 true true true false 6 492195 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:29:41 4 Topic 1 0 173225 1708 6           Poznámka: Holicí jednotku pravidelně proplachujte pod tekoucí vodou. Zajistíte, že bude stále hladce klouzat po  kůži.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:29:43 P_Battery charge indicator 300 be7a7089554e4401be575824e18b1783 173227 true true true false 6 492197 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:29:43 4 Topic 1 0 173227 25888 6           Kontrolka nabíjení baterie   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:29:46 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 e3e60f13892c46f9a327fc9b10c4fc6d 173230 true true true false 6 492200 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:29:46 4 Topic 1 0 173230 25940 6           Pokud chcete funkci připomenutí výměny resetovat, stiskněte vypínač a přibližně sedm sekund jej  podržte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:29:50 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 ab69570d669e4870aeca6d48c3070a40 173234 true true true false 6 492204 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:29:50 4 Topic 1 0 173234 28293 6           Poznámka: Když se baterie plně nabije, displej se po 30 minutách automaticky vypne.    35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:29:53 Introduction Shaving 39 7cf46060fb294d7e8cdda7993b4a9bfa 173237 true true true false 6 492207 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:29:53 4 Topic 1 0 173237 237 6   Úvod   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:29:54 Skin adaptation period 39 15f58f3dd4a84e749cfda6c6b15dae07 173239 true true true false 6 492209 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:29:54 4 Topic 1 0 173239 421 6   Čas pro přizpůsobení pleti   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:30:04 Shaving 63 232ddf0b59d0446295fdf5e1cdb2d54c 173250 true true true false 6 492220 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:30:04 4 Topic 1 0 173250 1702 6   Holení   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:30:41 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 90e27597e69546ba888cdcacea6703a9 173290 true true true false 6 492260 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:30:41 4 Topic 1 0 173290 117078 6           Prvních několik holení nemusí přinést požadované výsledky a vaše pleť může být dokonce lehce podrážděná. To je normální. Vaše pleť a vousy potřebují určitou dobu, aby si zvykly na nový holicí systém. Doporučujeme vám holit se pouze tímto strojkem, a to pravidelně (nejméně třikrát týdně) po dobu tří týdnů, aby si pokožka na nový přístroj zvykla.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:31:11 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 2fbc2d419647439e80f08ae2a8b1c8af 173314 true true true false 6 492284 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:31:11 4 Topic 1 0 173314 119226 6           Strojek po stisknutí tlačítka vypínače nefunguje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:31:13 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 28016e0ec5c54bdb898bed69e41cfdee 173316 true true true false 6 492286 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:31:13 4 Topic 1 0 173316 119237 6           Odpojte přístroj od sítě a zapněte ho stisknutím vypínače.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:31:14 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 7c522f2e42854c13a4fce42d37813de2 173317 true true true false 6 492287 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:31:14 4 Topic 1 0 173317 119260 6           Nabíjecí baterie je vybitá.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:31:15 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 24c39368186a467aa8e5c6e135e81c28 173318 true true true false 6 492288 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:31:15 4 Topic 1 0 173318 119261 6           Cestovní zámek je zapnutý.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:31:17 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 d2c63e33d5484f039ab79101bab2735b 173319 true true true false 6 492289 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:31:17 4 Topic 1 0 173319 119262 6           Cestovní zámek deaktivujete podržením vypínače po dobu tří sekund.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:31:18 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 17cba1326ff940eaad09dc2c7ea524e0 173320 true true true false 6 492290 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:31:18 4 Topic 1 0 173320 119263 6           Holicí jednotka je znečištěná nebo poškozená do té míry, že motor nelze spustit.    35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:42:05 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 aecde4babb624303b9e7ece7a2323615 173322 true true true false 6 2080205 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:42:05 14 Topic 1 0 173322 119265 6           Strojek neholí tak dobře jako dříve.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:31:22 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 89a3eeea4f434b9484d0418d0cb04e1a 173323 true true true false 6 492293 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:31:22 4 Topic 1 0 173323 119266 6           Jsou poškozené nebo opotřebované holicí hlavy.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:31:23 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 4f79d3d178eb488192a7d3f13bf83dbd 173324 true true true false 6 492294 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:31:23 4 Topic 1 0 173324 119267 6           Holicí hlavy jsou ucpány vousy nebo nečistotami.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:31:46 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 5e01a1d5ca1a4b11abb735da64fefe36 173337 true true true false 6 492307 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:31:46 4 Topic 1 0 173337 119280 6           Ze spodní části přístroje prosakuje voda.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:31:48 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 576e61c11c7f4087b659a244c483d4ea 173338 true true true false 6 492308 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:31:48 4 Topic 1 0 173338 119281 6           Během čištění se může mezi vnitřním tělem a vnějším obalem přístroje nahromadit voda.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:31:49 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 52fca01e47c34d6f9bbe20f39b183b32 173339 true true true false 6 492309 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:31:49 4 Topic 1 0 173339 119283 6           Je to normální a nepředstavuje to žádné nebezpečí, protože veškerá elektronika je uzavřena v izolované napájecí jednotce uvnitř přístroje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:32:13 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 106b167407494f5785db820fd56bad0e 173356 true true true false 6 492326 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:32:13 4 Topic 1 0 173356 123711 6           Při opětovném vložení holicí hlavy do držáku a opětovném připevnění zajišťovacích kroužků držte držák holicích hlav v  dlani. Nikam jej nepokládejte, mohlo by dojít k poškození holicí hlavy.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:32:14 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 bfe4d71f574b4253bf5652bb088f97bf 173357 true true true false 6 492327 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:32:14 4 Topic 1 0 173357 123712 6           Na každém zajišťovacím kroužku jsou dva otvory, které přesně zapadají do výstupků držáku holicích hlav. Otáčejte kroužkem po směru hodinových ručiček, až dokud se neozve zacvaknutí na znamení, že je kroužek  upevněn.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:33:15 E_Introduction shavers 1139 b3ba3eae81dd470ead424b22cfbad8a6 173373 true true true false 10 492343 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:33:15 4 Topic 1 0 173373 239 10           Palun lugege see pardli omadusi tutvustav kasutusjuhend läbi. Sellest leiate ka nõuandeid raseerimise kergemaks ja nauditavamaks muutmise kohta.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:33:16 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 5153bff164614489aac5d20d75bb01f9 173374 true true true false 10 492344 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:33:16 4 Topic 1 0 173374 274 10           Ettevaatust, aku klemmiribade ääred on teravad.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:33:23 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 bad185ccc29a45148e5c77d576d40e16 173379 true true true false 10 492351 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:33:23 4 Topic 1 0 173379 503 10           Parima tulemuse saavutamiseks soovitame teil oma habet eelnevalt piirata, kui te pole raseerinud 3 päeva jooksul või pikemalt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:33:27 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 7c95bb1326c24293be09e2a380776a0e 173381 true true true false 10 492355 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:33:27 4 Topic 1 0 173381 583 10           Lülitage seade välja.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:33:36 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 0da8e0a346e048ca815a27a752e465ac 173389 true true true false 10 492375 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:33:36 4 Topic 1 0 173389 1363 10           Laadige pardlit enne esmakasutust ja siis, kui ekraan näitab, et aku on peaaegu tühi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:33:39 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 02ad8eaf6e0f4560a8a8e9db69b88caf 173392 true true true false 10 492381 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:33:39 4 Topic 1 0 173392 1461 10           Tehke  nahk märjaks.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:33:40 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 e03ef913da4b450dadd042db88f7f2ba 173393 true true true false 10 492383 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:33:40 4 Topic 1 0 173393 1462 10           Määrige  nahale raseerimisvahtu või -geeli.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:33:42 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 f0e66e213156401ca6f8b47ab9b62cad 173394 true true true false 10 492385 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:33:42 4 Topic 1 0 173394 1463 10           Loputage pardlipead  kraani all, et kindlustada pardlipea sujuv libisemine  nahal.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:33:45 E_Dry your face 40 77927069ffdf41009cc433dda530d72c 173395 true true true false 10 492388 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:33:45 4 Topic 1 0 173395 1464 10           Kuivatage oma nägu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:34:04 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 c3e57e8fa4b3410aa32d4f6d56bd0656 173406 true true true false 10 492410 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:34:04 4 Topic 1 0 173406 1509 10           Kinniklõpsatav pardlipea   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:34:08 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 f1a0b166cd0d4eed9f8d0cb2a1e34eec 173409 true true true false 10 492415 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:34:08 4 Topic 1 0 173409 1512 10           Reisiluku sümbol   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:34:30 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 5469072979e046438a298a3c46c64ef9 173425 true true true false 10 492437 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:34:30 4 Topic 1 0 173425 1588 10           Ettevaatust! Olge kuuma veega ettevaatlik. Kontrollige alati, et vesi ei oleks liiga tuline, sest muidu võite käsi põletada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:21 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 9503e73af0a04538b7bddc024bbadb6d 173426 true true true false 10 1769858 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:21 14 Topic 1 0 173426 1589 10           Ärge kunagi kuivatage pardlipead käteräti või salvrätikuga, sest see võib  raseerimispäid kahjustada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:34:33 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 bdcaac7194d64902a1b429ae14b0a632 173427 true true true false 10 492439 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:34:33 4 Topic 1 0 173427 1590 10           Loputage pardlipead sooja  kraanivee all.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:34:34 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 e5580f123a7d41088a5d120063f62811 173428 true true true false 10 492440 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:34:34 4 Topic 1 0 173428 1591 10           Tõmmake raseerimispea hoidja  pardlipea alumise osa küljest ära.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:48:19 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 edb1a8efd4fc43ee90e7939e62b4a184 173429 true true true false 10 1012202 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:48:19 4 Topic 1 0 173429 1592 10           Raputage liigne vesi ettevaatlikult maha ning laske raseerimispea hoidikul õhu käes täielikult kuivada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:34:37 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 a9f66670fd1c4c39bae7a93376a1ee8e 173430 true true true false 10 492443 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:34:37 4 Topic 1 0 173430 1593 10           Pange raseerimispea hoidja pardlipea alumise osa külge (klõpsatus! ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:35:01 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 807d3e31726040259d49a6d949b5a906 173448 true true true false 10 492486 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:35:01 4 Topic 1 0 173448 1631 10           Pange raseerimispead raseerimispea  hoidjasse.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:35:10 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 cab88f093c784be8bd1ae02ce27b90de 173457 true true true false 10 492504 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:35:10 4 Topic 1 0 173457 1646 10           Eemaldage raseerimispead raseerimispea  hoidja küljest.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:15 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 ca7f208ce6924e9a80517788156a5b8e 173460 true true true false 10 1769826 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:15 14 Topic 1 0 173460 1655 10            Reisilukurežiimi kasutamiseks vajutage 3 sekundi jooksul toitenuppu.    35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:30 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 f408b242d5a1444195c500636ab3cac1 173470 true true true false 10 1770276 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:30 14 Topic 1 0 173470 1677 10           Kõrvaldage kasutatud raseerimispead viivitamata, et need ei läheks segamini uute  raseerimispeadega.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:35:29 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 8a80e29898a74018a0dddb8bd49a4cb6 173474 true true true false 10 492527 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:35:29 4 Topic 1 0 173474 1689 10           Loputage raseerimispea hoidjat sooja  kraanivee all.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:35:30 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 4362ca2d63924c6ea4a7133523ea26b2 173475 true true true false 10 492529 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:35:30 4 Topic 1 0 173475 1708 10           Märkus. Loputage pardlipead regulaarselt kraanivee all, et see libiseks sujuvalt üle teie  naha.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:35:32 P_Battery charge indicator 300 2575efde400844cca75d678b2cf7620b 173477 true true true false 10 492531 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:35:32 4 Topic 1 0 173477 25888 10           Aku laetuse näidik   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:35:36 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 cfb5616ef66745d4850c6a188b87f3f1 173480 true true true false 10 492534 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:35:36 4 Topic 1 0 173480 25940 10           Asendamise meeldetuletuse lähtestamiseks hoidke toitenuppu u 7  sekundit all.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:35:39 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 a65335c9b591482ea46d1d34c211794c 173484 true true true false 10 492538 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:35:39 4 Topic 1 0 173484 28293 10           Märkus. Kui aku on täis, lülitub ekraan 30 minuti pärast automaatselt välja.    35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:35:42 Introduction Shaving 39 14d06a7c9dfd4f67a50b40c9541ddef8 173487 true true true false 10 492541 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:35:42 4 Topic 1 0 173487 237 10   Sissejuhatus   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:35:44 Skin adaptation period 39 90bd65c6f6cd4b77b435f1b3bdd6087e 173489 true true true false 10 492543 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:35:44 4 Topic 1 0 173489 421 10   Naha kohanemise periood   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:35:53 Shaving 63 f60bbd269cff4a11a5137ff442b5ca1a 173500 true true true false 10 492554 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:35:53 4 Topic 1 0 173500 1702 10   Raseerimine   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:36:40 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 cacc3d328571460096eb3411b0708954 173540 true true true false 10 492595 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:36:40 4 Topic 1 0 173540 117078 10           Teie esimesed habemeajamised ei pruugi teile soovitud tulemust anda ning võivad teie nahka kergelt ärritada. See on normaalne. Teie nahk vajab ükskõik millise uue raseerimissüsteemiga harjumiseks aega. Lubamaks oma nahal uue seadmega harjuda, soovitame raseerida regulaarselt (vähemalt 3 korda nädalas) ja ainult selle seadmega 3 nädala vältel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:37:10 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 1bab37cc80fc481d9ecd8e6536542ed0 173564 true true true false 10 492644 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:37:10 4 Topic 1 0 173564 119226 10           Seade ei tööta, kui ma vajutan toitenuppu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:37:13 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 f6be83dc7ccc46faa58ee9485b7ae3e8 173566 true true true false 10 492649 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:37:13 4 Topic 1 0 173566 119237 10           Ühendage seade vooluvõrgust lahti ning vajutage selle sisselülitamiseks toitenuppu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:37:14 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 41763d06a48e4a7da2a4ec73a8bbdde6 173567 true true true false 10 492652 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:37:14 4 Topic 1 0 173567 119260 10           Laetav aku on tühi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:37:15 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 37e87068923a4de396df22fd3c4341fd 173568 true true true false 10 492654 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:37:15 4 Topic 1 0 173568 119261 10           Reisilukk on aktiveeritud.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:37:16 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 6e594f75452b47519adb9cdf38259123 173569 true true true false 10 492656 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:37:16 4 Topic 1 0 173569 119262 10           Reisiluku väljalülitamiseks vajutage 3 sekundi jooksul toitenuppu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:37:17 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 1e58bc62fe0f4b279698cd45c7e26f9f 173570 true true true false 10 492658 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:37:17 4 Topic 1 0 173570 119263 10           Pardlipea on sellisel määral määrdunud või kahjustunud, et mootor ei hakka tööle.    35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:43:25 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 92d2c7bd5b634e608302d40d97f0f275 173572 true true true false 10 2080486 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:43:25 14 Topic 1 0 173572 119265 10           Seade ei raseeri enam nii hästi nagu varem.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:37:20 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 13310147a6e744a2b608eaf7b781d99d 173573 true true true false 10 492666 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:37:20 4 Topic 1 0 173573 119266 10           Raseerimispead on kahjustatud või kulunud.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:37:21 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 ed960c991ba34795972082b0e635619d 173574 true true true false 10 492667 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:37:21 4 Topic 1 0 173574 119267 10           Karvad või mustus on raseerimispead ummistanud.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:37:37 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 08d3e08806fa46a3b728d14c4b99db12 173587 true true true false 10 492691 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:37:37 4 Topic 1 0 173587 119280 10           Vesi lekib seadme põhjast.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:37:38 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 7e9fbf141ac043ac85e18a05e8e3dc4e 173588 true true true false 10 492696 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:37:38 4 Topic 1 0 173588 119281 10           Puhastamise ajal võib koguneda vesi seadme sisekorpuse ja väliskesta vahele.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:37:40 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 5b0fed0e24b340bf868d66ea9e967d14 173589 true true true false 10 492700 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:37:40 4 Topic 1 0 173589 119283 10           See on normaalne ega ole ohtlik, sest kogu elektroonika on seadme sees olevas hermeetiliselt suletud toiteallikas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:37:57 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 cbf7bf670c3244b58c6688a8f6ef9adf 173606 true true true false 10 492717 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:37:57 4 Topic 1 0 173606 123711 10           Hoidke raseerimispea hoidjat raseerimispeade tagasipanekul ja  lukustusrõnga tagasipanekul käes. Ärge asetage raseerimispea hoidjat selle tegevuse käigus muule pinnale, sest see võib seda kahjustada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:37:58 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 1d806c0eac1c4fb78333d21ecdcb4420 173607 true true true false 10 492718 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:37:58 4 Topic 1 0 173607 123712 10           Igal lukustusrõngal on kaks soont, mis sobivad täpselt raseerimispea hoidja eenditega. Keerake rõngast päripäeva kuni kuulete klõpsatust, mis viitab, et rõngas on  fikseeritud.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:38:57 E_Introduction shavers 1139 eeca54d1f3c84a53b5cb8db4f31d9f8d 173623 true true true false 5 492734 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:38:57 4 Topic 1 0 173623 239 5           Molimo, pročitajte ovaj korisnički priručnik jer sadrži informacije o mogućnostima ovog aparata za brijanje kao i neke savjete koji će brijanje učiniti lakšim i ugodnijim.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:38:58 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 56d7e74c08e84f80af68527b4010fafb 173624 true true true false 5 492735 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:38:58 4 Topic 1 0 173624 274 5           Budite oprezni, trake baterija su vrlo oštre.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:39:03 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 9862f62356c2479ba6e21950f21570c7 173629 true true true false 5 492740 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:39:03 4 Topic 1 0 173629 503 5           Ako se niste obrijali 3 dana ili duže, za najbolji rezultat savjetujemo prethodno podrezivanje brade.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:39:04 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 d7ec6987043044a68f02b282de04c6fa 173631 true true true false 5 492742 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:39:04 4 Topic 1 0 173631 583 5           Isključite aparat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:39:14 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 a5055f4b51474490b4cb06e13570f98f 173639 true true true false 5 492750 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:39:14 4 Topic 1 0 173639 1363 5           Napunite aparat za brijanje prije prve uporabe i kada se na zaslonu pokaže da je baterija skoro prazna.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:39:16 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 a8bd7664452643f8928a243c1bf26517 173642 true true true false 5 492753 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:39:16 4 Topic 1 0 173642 1461 5           Nanesite nešto vode na Vašu  kožu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:39:17 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 abf8debf3fad45c49868fa6e8448974c 173643 true true true false 5 492754 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:39:17 4 Topic 1 0 173643 1462 5           Nanesite pjenu ili gel za brijanje na Vašu  kožu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:39:18 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 49764388ce7b4e5a8811ba32ca10793b 173644 true true true false 5 492755 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:39:18 4 Topic 1 0 173644 1463 5           Isperite jedinicu za brijanje pod  pipom da osigurate da jedinica za brijanje glatko prelazi preko Vaše  kože.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:39:19 E_Dry your face 40 7ee2977119b74c2d97f31e68a58bf193 173645 true true true false 5 492756 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:39:19 4 Topic 1 0 173645 1464 5           Osušite lice.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:39:32 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 992f5bd41f724daf800dad9e50337c83 173656 true true true false 5 492767 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:39:32 4 Topic 1 0 173656 1509 5           Jedinica za brijanje koja se lako pričvršćuje   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:39:34 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 02258723db3042c2a2e68f73385ecac7 173659 true true true false 5 492770 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:39:34 4 Topic 1 0 173659 1512 5           Simbol putnog zaključavanja   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:39:50 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 70f92918500e44fc83a275674c8ca66e 173675 true true true false 5 492786 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:39:50 4 Topic 1 0 173675 1588 5           Oprez: Budite pažljivi s toplom vodom. Uvijek provjerite da voda nije prevruća da ne biste opekli ruke.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:52 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 f76296fb537449258126bef8b9412bb9 173676 true true true false 5 1768738 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:52 14 Topic 1 0 173676 1589 5           Nikada nemojte sušiti jedinicu za brijanje frotirskim ili papirnatim ručnikom jer to može oštetiti glave za  brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:39:51 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 afa95fb198ba40dcbf68010f2453f597 173677 true true true false 5 492788 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:39:51 4 Topic 1 0 173677 1590 5           Isperite uređaj za brijanje pod toplom vodom iz  pipe.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:39:52 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 39a22a91f5bf4fa1997e9a147bc1f231 173678 true true true false 5 492789 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:39:52 4 Topic 1 0 173678 1591 5           Povucite držač glave za brijanje s donjeg dijela  aparata za brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:02:26 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 e59b0407b3994df4abf333506acf8cc3 173679 true true true false 5 1013253 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:02:26 4 Topic 1 0 173679 1592 5           Pažljivo otresite višak vode i ostavite držač glave aparata za brijanje da se potpuno osuši na zraku.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:39:54 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 ab8791507dbe4267becaa04a86a41b5c 173680 true true true false 5 492791 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:39:54 4 Topic 1 0 173680 1593 5           Pričvrstite držač glave za brijanje na donji dio jedinice za brijanje („klik” ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:40:10 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 a015d52f308d45bfb0ae865e0785c67a 173698 true true true false 5 492809 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:40:10 4 Topic 1 0 173698 1631 5           Stavite glave za čišćenje u  držač glave za čišćenje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:40:19 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 64f322de1c8c4b47b08c12270adbb480 173707 true true true false 5 492818 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:40:19 4 Topic 1 0 173707 1646 5           Uklonite glave za brijanje iz  držača glave za brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:47 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 521c50e1eb964929958f283e9160f194 173710 true true true false 5 1768699 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:47 14 Topic 1 0 173710 1655 5           Pritisnite tipku za uključivanje/isključivanje na 3 sekunde i kako biste upotrijebili način putnog  zaključavanja.    35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:03 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 fb92c936dbca4e388216d95f92530e56 173720 true true true false 5 1769186 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:03 14 Topic 1 0 173720 1677 5           Kako biste izbjegli miješanje s novim glavama za brijanje, upotrebljavane glave odmah  bacite.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:40:34 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 1caac65b3fbe4fb78ca146182fbb1141 173724 true true true false 5 492835 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:40:34 4 Topic 1 0 173724 1689 5           Isperite držač glave za brijanje pod toplom  vodom iz pipe.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:40:35 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 40fc5cae2d2f45229d49a65655edf946 173725 true true true false 5 492836 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:40:35 4 Topic 1 0 173725 1708 5           Napomena: Redovito ispirite jedinicu za brijanje da osigurate da nastavi glatko prelaziti preko  kože.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:40:37 P_Battery charge indicator 300 36d1122e443d47018987b500d3e9a9e1 173727 true true true false 5 492838 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:40:37 4 Topic 1 0 173727 25888 5           Indikator punjenja baterije   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:40:40 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 4ff72f5665c44392a886708e9323d405 173730 true true true false 5 492841 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:40:40 4 Topic 1 0 173730 25940 5           Da biste poništili podsjetnik za zamjenu, pritisnite i držite tipku za uključivanje/isključivanje oko 7  sekundi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:40:43 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 7f71cc057a2342e1a1098ede02870b24 173734 true true true false 5 492845 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:40:43 4 Topic 1 0 173734 28293 5           Napomena: Kada se baterija napuni, zaslon se automatski isključuje nakon 30 minuta.    35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:40:46 Introduction Shaving 39 70f4fc2a173d46aebc1e99b5b2852d03 173737 true true true false 5 492848 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:40:46 4 Topic 1 0 173737 237 5   Uvod   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:40:48 Skin adaptation period 39 414933271c3c465e86db1d2dd95c3bfc 173739 true true true false 5 492850 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:40:48 4 Topic 1 0 173739 421 5   Razdoblje prilagodbe kože   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:40:55 Shaving 63 34df895187f440e786d670845448a535 173750 true true true false 5 492861 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:40:55 4 Topic 1 0 173750 1702 5   Brijanje   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:41:31 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 dda9bc170bf14054b6177e63cdf95877 173790 true true true false 5 492901 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:41:31 4 Topic 1 0 173790 117078 5           Prva brijanja možda neće donijeti rezultate koje očekujete i koža može biti čak blago iziritirana. To je uobičajeno. Koži i bradi treba vremena da se prilagode novom sustavu brijanja. Da bi se koža prilagodila ovom novom uređaju, savjetujemo da se brijete redovito (najmanje 3 puta tjedno) i izričito ovim uređajem u razdoblju od 3 tjedna.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:41:52 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 4d154e19fb274346897e871c42159535 173814 true true true false 5 492925 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:41:52 4 Topic 1 0 173814 119226 5           Aparat se ne uključuje kad pritisnem gumb za uključivanje/isključivanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:41:54 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 8660efe2839e4a05aed6e70fda6069c8 173816 true true true false 5 492927 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:41:54 4 Topic 1 0 173816 119237 5           Isključite uređaj s napajanja i pritisnite tipku za uključivanje/isključivanje da uključite aparat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:41:55 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 5752876938d94f0b9c4501ca494d2466 173817 true true true false 5 492928 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:41:55 4 Topic 1 0 173817 119260 5           Punjiva baterija je prazna.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:41:55 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 41f923e79a764936b6a446fb8d825ff4 173818 true true true false 5 492929 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:41:55 4 Topic 1 0 173818 119261 5           Putno zaključavanje je aktivirano.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:41:56 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 65bbb94884c747f1ab0adad29989a896 173819 true true true false 5 492930 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:41:56 4 Topic 1 0 173819 119262 5           Za deaktivaciju putnog zaključavanja gumb za uključivanje/isključivanje držite pritisnutim 3 sekunde.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:41:57 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 764897c59c674870b889e47545681fc5 173820 true true true false 5 492931 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:41:57 4 Topic 1 0 173820 119263 5           Aparat za brijanje je prljav ili oštećen do te mjere da motor ne može raditi.    35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:41:40 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 b8a97af729624e749ed8c668b68bcd32 173822 true true true false 5 2080113 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:41:40 14 Topic 1 0 173822 119265 5           Ovaj uređaj ne brije jednako dobro kao prije.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:42:00 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 70fd01d78f494ba6b991feb94b4195e8 173823 true true true false 5 492934 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:42:00 4 Topic 1 0 173823 119266 5           Glave za brijanje su oštećene ili istrošene.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:42:01 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 833f6c4435804b3aa15056fef30fcbfd 173824 true true true false 5 492935 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:42:01 4 Topic 1 0 173824 119267 5           Dlačice i prljavština ometaju rad glava za brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:42:12 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 9c87b9aeedef4c7a97fc17376bf3a7a1 173837 true true true false 5 492948 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:42:12 4 Topic 1 0 173837 119280 5           Voda curi iz donje strane uređaja.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:42:14 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 2f3d83af53ca466c8dcdf5aedbacdfbd 173838 true true true false 5 492949 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:42:14 4 Topic 1 0 173838 119281 5           Tijekom čišćenja, voda se može nakupiti između unutarnjeg kućišta i vanjske školjke uređaja.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:42:15 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 1ac9a9d333e44b0cb5422b3f6a120e70 173839 true true true false 5 492950 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:42:15 4 Topic 1 0 173839 119283 5           To je normalno i bezopasno jer je sva elektronika zatvorena u posebnoj zabrtvljenoj jedinici za napajanje unutar uređaja.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:42:32 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 41103fd1f0244d6e9386de2ba1e1ffd0 173856 true true true false 5 492967 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:42:32 4 Topic 1 0 173856 123711 5           Držite držač glave za brijanje u ruci pri vraćanju glava za brijanje te ponovno spojite  prstene za pričvršćivanje. Ne stavljajte držač glave za brijanje na površinu kad to radite, jer to može uzrokovati oštećenje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:42:33 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 f11609adf07e4091a622c6631779902f 173857 true true true false 5 492968 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:42:33 4 Topic 1 0 173857 123712 5           Svaki prsten za pričvršćivanje ima dva proreza koji točno odgovaraju ispupčenjima na držaču glave za brijanje. Okrećite prsten u smjeru kazaljki na satu dok ne čujete klik koji označava da je prsten  fiksiran.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:43:33 E_Introduction shavers 1139 612bf84171664d15a1dbe02970fef1e2 173873 true true true false 18 492990 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:43:33 4 Topic 1 0 173873 239 18           Kérjük, tanulmányozza át ezt az útmutatót, mivel a borotva jellemzőire vonatkozó információkat, illetve a borotválkozást egyszerűbbé és élvezetesebbé tevő ötleteket is tartalmaz.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:43:36 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 5ac9e13491cd40958e7abb951274a045 173874 true true true false 18 492991 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:43:36 4 Topic 1 0 173874 274 18           Vigyázat: az akkumulátor szélei élesek.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:43:50 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 c496ca202ee0429dbb432f965c216ccf 173879 true true true false 18 492996 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:43:50 4 Topic 1 0 173879 503 18           Ha legalább 3 napja nem borotválkozott, a legjobb eredmény elérése érdekében vágja le előre a szakállát.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:43:56 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 52e24648b12d4c7495e8b8735b56a8da 173881 true true true false 18 492998 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:43:56 4 Topic 1 0 173881 583 18           Kapcsolja ki a készüléket.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:44:27 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 f9512187b0524e10a9926281061d7d9d 173889 true true true false 18 493007 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:44:27 4 Topic 1 0 173889 1363 18           A legelső használat előtt, illetve amikor a kijelző majdnem teljesen lemerült akkumulátorszintet jelez, töltse fel a borotvát.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:44:36 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 27e8cbfb6a5b45ba8a952403d84bb4bd 173892 true true true false 18 493011 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:44:36 4 Topic 1 0 173892 1461 18           Nedvesítse be az  arcbőrt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:44:39 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 856b162590c14fb2b88d26d19ebfac83 173893 true true true false 18 493012 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:44:39 4 Topic 1 0 173893 1462 18           Vigye fel az  arcra a borotvahabot vagy borotvazselét.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:44:43 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 4a90df8cb3c4426d8029ce1517b084d8 173894 true true true false 18 493014 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:44:43 4 Topic 1 0 173894 1463 18           Öblítse le a borotvaegységet a  csap alatt, hogy akadálytalanul haladhasson a  bőrön.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:44:45 E_Dry your face 40 19864b1d81844037a982e49d7add8ff2 173895 true true true false 18 493015 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:44:45 4 Topic 1 0 173895 1464 18           Törölje szárazra az arcát.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:45:04 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 b0f9659becad4babaac452eee32f42c8 173906 true true true false 18 493027 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:45:04 4 Topic 1 0 173906 1509 18           Rápattintható borotvaegység   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:45:08 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 c5af75824a354416a58aa9d160c8cb3f 173909 true true true false 18 493030 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:45:08 4 Topic 1 0 173909 1512 18           Utazózár szimbólum   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:45:24 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 2a7fc69e66d44ef3b742e4db3cb65dfb 173925 true true true false 18 493046 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:45:24 4 Topic 1 0 173925 1588 18           Figyelem! Vigyázzon a forró vízzel. Mindig ellenőrizze, hogy a víz nem túl forró-e, nehogy leforrázza a kezét.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:55 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 1a0dc3530ebd475393f5a8924c62b9a3 173926 true true true false 18 1767291 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:55 14 Topic 1 0 173926 1589 18           Ne szárítsa a borotvaegységet törülközővel vagy papír zsebkendővel, mert ezek megsérthetik a  borotvafejeket.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:45:26 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 99b2f6fe4f694e6f96d2402416272725 173927 true true true false 18 493048 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:45:26 4 Topic 1 0 173927 1590 18           Öblítse le a borotvaegységet meleg vizes  csap alatt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:45:27 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 ee551878d8fe4d7c830a564ccdb47767 173928 true true true false 18 493049 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:45:27 4 Topic 1 0 173928 1591 18           Húzza le a borotvafejtartót a  borotvaegység alsó részéről.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T11:16:57 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 fd8037259acf4346b590d1f4a69a4b2e 173929 true true true false 18 1012516 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T11:16:57 4 Topic 1 0 173929 1592 18           Óvatosan rázza ki a felesleges vizet, és hagyja megszáradni teljesen a borotvafejtartót.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:45:29 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 f19b3e44de264a62b7000635719a1782 173930 true true true false 18 493051 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:45:29 4 Topic 1 0 173930 1593 18           Illessze a borotvafejtartót a borotvaegység alsó részére (kattanásig ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:45:49 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 709de6a1aacd408e8cb7a7f8c45dbbfc 173948 true true true false 18 493069 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:45:49 4 Topic 1 0 173948 1631 18           Helyezze be a borotvafejeket a  borotvafejtartóba.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:46:05 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 c592d88f60ac49d688f4d1b660db7776 173957 true true true false 18 493078 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:46:05 4 Topic 1 0 173957 1646 18           Vegye ki a borotvafejeket a  borotvafejtartóból.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:48 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 e007c5b37f594f47b22f43ca77b4c279 173960 true true true false 18 1767231 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:48 14 Topic 1 0 173960 1655 18           Az utazózár bekapcsolásához tartsa 3 másodpercig lenyomva a be-/kikapcsoló  gombot.    35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:04 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 ab42c567b6bd468895bb2fc760c2f804 173970 true true true false 18 1767855 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:04 14 Topic 1 0 173970 1677 18           Azonnal dobja ki a használt borotvafejeket – így nem keveri össze őket az  újakkal.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:46:50 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 483366f47cef469599e4c9e6df8e2c76 173974 true true true false 18 493095 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:46:50 4 Topic 1 0 173974 1689 18           A borotvafejtartót meleg vizes  csap alatt öblítse le.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:46:51 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 c562f94e138646188931f02548b3adae 173975 true true true false 18 493096 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:46:51 4 Topic 1 0 173975 1708 18           Megjegyzés: A borotvaegységet rendszeresen öblítse le a csap alatt, hogy akadálytalanul haladhasson a  bőrén.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:46:54 P_Battery charge indicator 300 5c6eb11b05ba450cab92182cdf3af8ee 173977 true true true false 18 493098 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:46:54 4 Topic 1 0 173977 25888 18           Akkumulátortöltöttség jelzőfénye   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:46:58 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 59f0e8f9b6f84ebb8df1c1ec8de4e9f1 173980 true true true false 18 493101 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:46:58 4 Topic 1 0 173980 25940 18           A csereemlékeztető visszaállításához nyomja le és tartsa nyomva kb. 7  másodpercig a be- és kikapcsoló gombot.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:47:07 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 fcf539c46d4f448cb7196b6851316ebb 173984 true true true false 18 493105 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:47:07 4 Topic 1 0 173984 28293 18           Megjegyzés: Ha az akkumulátor teljesen feltöltődött, a kijelző 30 perc után automatikusan kikapcsol.    35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:47:19 Introduction Shaving 39 e613468715e64a34a5c1b48c404a05c7 173987 true true true false 18 493108 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:47:19 4 Topic 1 0 173987 237 18   Bevezetés   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:47:23 Skin adaptation period 39 6b13dd3ae23d4418b181337eeae2430e 173989 true true true false 18 493110 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:47:23 4 Topic 1 0 173989 421 18   Alkalmazkodási időszak   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:47:53 Shaving 63 299b7bdda1e9422984291bcec27d0d0a 174000 true true true false 18 493121 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:47:53 4 Topic 1 0 174000 1702 18   Borotválkozás   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:48:30 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 538f850762854d83841ddf5dca077faf 174040 true true true false 18 493161 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:48:30 4 Topic 1 0 174040 117078 18           Előfordulhat, hogy az első néhány borotválkozás nem hozza meg a várt eredményt, sőt akár enyhe bőrirritáció is előfordulhat. Ez normális jelenség. A bőrnek és a szőrzetnek időre van szüksége ahhoz, hogy alkalmazkodjon az új borotválkozási rendszerhez. Ahhoz, hogy a bőre alkalmazkodni tudjon az új készülékhez, azt javasoljuk, hogy 3 héten át rendszeresen (hetente legalább 3-szor) borotválkozzon meg az új készülékkel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:48:46 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 d3d0bf1ad0e54a3ab5a7c2b498372dcf 174064 true true true false 18 493185 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:48:46 4 Topic 1 0 174064 119226 18           A be- és kikapcsoló gomb megnyomásakor a készülék nem működik.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:48:48 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 8e03e3f8cc7c45949676cf154997be7d 174066 true true true false 18 493187 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:48:48 4 Topic 1 0 174066 119237 18           Ha ki szeretné kapcsolni a készüléket, húzza ki, majd nyomja meg rajta a be- és kikapcsoló gombot.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:48:49 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 3bbb1bfc69ec4e1da0db9aa875ea2d39 174067 true true true false 18 493188 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:48:50 4 Topic 1 0 174067 119260 18           Lemerült az akkumulátor.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:48:51 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 1e334a5ecc9c4321ae8ac656c279220f 174068 true true true false 18 493189 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:48:51 4 Topic 1 0 174068 119261 18           Az utazózár be van kapcsolva.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:48:52 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 97fa364aba3e4108bec71bae9857f145 174069 true true true false 18 493190 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:48:52 4 Topic 1 0 174069 119262 18           Az utazózár kikapcsolásához tartsa 3 másodpercig lenyomva a be- és kikapcsoló gombot.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:48:53 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 4838576e03a445c5867b93fab4f68a45 174070 true true true false 18 493191 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:48:53 4 Topic 1 0 174070 119263 18           A borotvaegység annyira szennyezett vagy sérült, hogy a motor nem indul el.    35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:46:33 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 968e21aec6784b22bc9bc09d07704b8a 174072 true true true false 18 2081035 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:46:33 14 Topic 1 0 174072 119265 18           A készülék nem a megszokott módon vág.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:48:57 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 ac70d0bf5e384af2be8bc6a9a476396d 174073 true true true false 18 493194 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:48:57 4 Topic 1 0 174073 119266 18           A borotvafejek sérültek vagy elhasználódtak.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:48:58 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 4d472fa9f92e4e60b9facd95ec301e65 174074 true true true false 18 493195 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:48:58 4 Topic 1 0 174074 119267 18           A szőrszálak vagy a szennyeződések eltömíthetik a borotvafejeket.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:49:12 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 49da89bfb10f4053bca2e4ded58fc88f 174087 true true true false 18 493208 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:49:12 4 Topic 1 0 174087 119280 18           Víz szivárog a készülék aljából.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:49:13 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 a509a57550b642e7aea0502384cc4e63 174088 true true true false 18 493209 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:49:13 4 Topic 1 0 174088 119281 18           A tisztítás során víz gyűlhet össze a készülék belső része és külső burkolata között.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:49:14 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 3e7a49b495f94b9c8ede051de52c454a 174089 true true true false 18 493210 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:49:14 4 Topic 1 0 174089 119283 18           Ez természetes jelenség, nem jelent veszélyt, mert minden elektronikus alkatrész a készülék belsejében lévő tömített motoregységben található.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:49:32 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 40bde047fbef482aa3f7c39f8c1f2980 174106 true true true false 18 493229 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:49:32 4 Topic 1 0 174106 123711 18           A borotvafejek és a  rögzítőgyűrűk visszaillesztésekor tartsa a borotvafejtartót a kezében. Eközben semmilyen felületre ne tegye le a borotvafejtartót, mert ezzel sérülést okozhat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:49:34 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 91e0deb5c3834df5b436fce9df54ca40 174107 true true true false 18 493231 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:49:34 4 Topic 1 0 174107 123712 18           Minden rögzítőgyűrűn két mélyedés található, amelyek pontosan illeszkednek borotvafejtartó csapjaiba. Forgassa a gyűrűt jobbra kattanásig; ez jelzi, hogy a gyűrű  a helyére ugrott.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:50:33 E_Introduction shavers 1139 73d40cb5857f4f14a1e9503c274dc420 174123 true true true false 22 493250 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:50:33 4 Topic 1 0 174123 239 22           Lūdzu, izlasiet šo lietotāja rokasgrāmatu, jo tajā ir ietverta informācija par šī skuvekļa iespējām, kā arī dažādi padomi, kā padarīt skūšanos daudz patīkamāku.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:50:34 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 16b957d8c3bf4cb0ad078e4affe4cb21 174124 true true true false 22 493251 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:50:34 4 Topic 1 0 174124 274 22           Uzmanieties! Akumulatoru malas ir asas!   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:50:38 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 001c2f353fc848afb1607653ee9b9786 174129 true true true false 22 493256 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:50:38 4 Topic 1 0 174129 503 22           Lai iegūtu vislabāko rezultātu, ieteicams iepriekš apgriezt bārdu, ja neesat skuvies 3 dienas vai ilgāk.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:50:40 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 fe651d45930547589fa986ae3e12966e 174131 true true true false 22 493258 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:50:40 4 Topic 1 0 174131 583 22           Izslēdziet ierīci.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:50:47 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 155b072b7f104751886a562cb86ddade 174139 true true true false 22 493266 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:50:47 4 Topic 1 0 174139 1363 22           Uzlādējiet skuvekli pirms pirmās lietošanas reizes, kā arī ja displejā ir norāde, ka akumulators ir gandrīz tukšs.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:50:50 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 a5231f8bde144700abb816158d7d3555 174142 true true true false 22 493269 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:50:50 4 Topic 1 0 174142 1461 22           Samitriniet  seju.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:50:51 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 14953a610b61471bb3a2ee0182af5a36 174143 true true true false 22 493270 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:50:51 4 Topic 1 0 174143 1462 22           Uzklājiet uz  sejas skūšanās putas vai želeju.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:50:52 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 0a208945b30948d7b601420792ee7571 174144 true true true false 22 493271 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:50:52 4 Topic 1 0 174144 1463 22           Noskalojiet skūšanas bloku tekošā  krāna ūdenī, lai tas vienmērīgi slīdētu pa  ādu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:50:53 E_Dry your face 40 21a0f1fad4c746e1912770cafbf4930b 174145 true true true false 22 493272 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:50:53 4 Topic 1 0 174145 1464 22           Nosusiniet seju.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:51:03 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 cba29957da1b4a74b6878183753097e9 174156 true true true false 22 493283 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:51:03 4 Topic 1 0 174156 1509 22           Uzspraužams skūšanas bloks   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:51:06 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 f5a3ecf90f7f4d5cae6aceb8d0545d6c 174159 true true true false 22 493286 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:51:06 4 Topic 1 0 174159 1512 22           Ceļojuma bloķētāja simbols   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:51:20 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 7a2ba58b685a42c98f2671a8d7167c72 174175 true true true false 22 493302 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:51:21 4 Topic 1 0 174175 1588 22           Ievērībai! Esiet piesardzīgs, kad rīkojaties ar karstu ūdeni. Lai neapplaucētu rokas, vienmēr pārbaudiet, vai ūdens nav pārāk karsts.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:57 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 da636b5ea7c34d3ebd8712e1014f47e7 174176 true true true false 22 1768774 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:57 14 Topic 1 0 174176 1589 22           Nekad neslaukiet skūšanas bloku ar dvieli vai papīra salveti, jo tā varat sabojāt skūšanas  galviņas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:51:22 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 6fa03db605514b48a2fc2d84e9afefcf 174177 true true true false 22 493304 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:51:22 4 Topic 1 0 174177 1590 22           Noskalojiet skūšanas bloku siltā  krāna ūdenī.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:51:22 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 55cdfa7755bd4d99a01e6b646a590c9a 174178 true true true false 22 493305 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:51:22 4 Topic 1 0 174178 1591 22           Noņemiet skūšanas galvas turētāju no skūšanas  bloka apakšējās daļas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:49:36 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 6bc917c85d2f4161a3f0a8ee817cf1db 174179 true true true false 22 1012275 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:49:36 4 Topic 1 0 174179 1592 22           Uzmanīgi nokratiet lieko ūdeni un gaidiet, līdz skūšanas galviņas turētājs pilnībā nožūst.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:51:23 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 9a3856ee254c4fdb923652844b777911 174180 true true true false 22 493307 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:51:23 4 Topic 1 0 174180 1593 22           Uzlieciet skūšanas galviņas turētāju uz skūšanas bloka apakšējās daļas (atskan klikšķis ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:51:30 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 1ab05101f10a44848ca444b1c0f73e64 174198 true true true false 22 493325 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:51:30 4 Topic 1 0 174198 1631 22           Ievietojiet skūšanas galviņas skūšanas galviņu  turētājā.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:51:34 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 e58709f60c714cd2aafb1cd40dbfe853 174207 true true true false 22 493334 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:51:34 4 Topic 1 0 174207 1646 22           Noņemiet skūšanas galviņas no skūšanas galviņu  turētāja.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:50 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 e7c121b5496c4891a34c876b7d9d3678 174210 true true true false 22 1768724 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:50 14 Topic 1 0 174210 1655 22           3 sekundes turiet nospiestu ieslēgšanas/izslēgšanas pogu, lai izmantotu ceļojuma bloķētāja  režīmu.    35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:52 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 7e17d8b4063546e888b79ac4b9102f44 174220 true true true false 22 1769133 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:52 14 Topic 1 0 174220 1677 22           Nekavējoties likvidējiet izlietotās skūšanas galviņas, lai nesajauktu tās ar jaunajām skūšanas  galviņām.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:51:45 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 344022430e0744a0bcf6f9bf02422dd9 174224 true true true false 22 493351 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:51:45 4 Topic 1 0 174224 1689 22           Noskalojiet skūšanas galviņas turētāju siltā  krāna ūdenī.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:51:46 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 c5a4f06b04b745beaded18e01074bcec 174225 true true true false 22 493352 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:51:46 4 Topic 1 0 174225 1708 22           Piezīme. Regulāri skalojiet skūšanas bloku, lai tas aizvien vienmērīgi slīdētu pa  ādu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:51:47 P_Battery charge indicator 300 c1b9e434c1294736ba74d4f03623a227 174227 true true true false 22 493354 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:51:47 4 Topic 1 0 174227 25888 22           Akumulatora uzlādes indikators   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:51:50 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 a12bec3276994ce0bac9b90d8008707d 174230 true true true false 22 493357 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:51:50 4 Topic 1 0 174230 25940 22           Lai atiestatītu nomaiņas atgādinājumu, nospiediet un turiet nospiestu ieslēgšanas/izslēgšanas pogu aptuveni 7  sekundes.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:51:55 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 79c741bb47354d4595f5feeb04599d27 174234 true true true false 22 493361 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:51:55 4 Topic 1 0 174234 28293 22           Piezīme. Kad akumulators ir pilnībā uzlādēts, displejs izslēdzas automātiski pēc 30 minūtēm.    35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:51:59 Introduction Shaving 39 0bd350d2a1154a98a69925c5399e8b64 174237 true true true false 22 493364 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:51:59 4 Topic 1 0 174237 237 22   Ievads   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:52:01 Skin adaptation period 39 f44326682226406498ddee823078914e 174239 true true true false 22 493366 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:52:01 4 Topic 1 0 174239 421 22   Ādas pierašanas periods   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:52:11 Shaving 63 8aee5640c15a49b6a2c1543c65c1d5ec 174250 true true true false 22 493377 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:52:11 4 Topic 1 0 174250 1702 22   Skūšanās   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:53:04 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 027e81eb064d43cb8d282625a2b9e3f6 174290 true true true false 22 493420 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:53:04 4 Topic 1 0 174290 117078 22           Pirmajās reizēs skūšanās rezultāts var neatbilst paredzētajam un āda var pat nedaudz tikt sakairināta. Tas ir normāli. Jūsu ādai un bārdai nepieciešams laiks, lai pierastu pie jebkādas jaunas skūšanās sistēmas. Lai āda pierastu pie šīs jaunās ierīces, ieteicams skūties regulāri (vismaz 3 reizes nedēļā) tikai ar šo ierīci 3 nedēļas ilgā laika periodā.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:53:37 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 e5a8211c88c14a218260c3b2049f5603 174314 true true true false 22 493451 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:53:37 4 Topic 1 0 174314 119226 22           Ierīce nedarbojas, nospiežot ieslēgšanas/izslēgšanas pogu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:53:39 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 ba31efb28c38414e8242af6702eb4d26 174316 true true true false 22 493456 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:53:39 4 Topic 1 0 174316 119237 22           Atvienojiet ierīci un nospiediet ierīces ieslēgšanas/izslēgšanas pogu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:53:40 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 43ef4128425342458ca61647e07911ba 174317 true true true false 22 493458 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:53:40 4 Topic 1 0 174317 119260 22           Atkārtoti uzlādējamais akumulators ir tukšs.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:53:41 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 c56d1c04daeb46ccab9552098f238cca 174318 true true true false 22 493461 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:53:41 4 Topic 1 0 174318 119261 22           Ceļojuma bloķētājs ir aktivizēts.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:53:42 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 f2561ee7604b4c9ba4f963880b953ae4 174319 true true true false 22 493463 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:53:42 4 Topic 1 0 174319 119262 22           3 sekundes turiet nospiestu ieslēgšanas/izslēgšanas pogu, lai atslēgtu ceļojuma bloķētāju.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:53:43 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 e3e6ddc07be2467ea251b931ee6bceac 174320 true true true false 22 493466 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:53:43 4 Topic 1 0 174320 119263 22           Skūšanas bloks ir aizsērējis vai arī bojāts tik nopietni, ka motors nedarbojas.    35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:48:24 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 1b0b6ec2588441e8a07b6fca4cf41021 174322 true true true false 22 2081369 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:48:24 14 Topic 1 0 174322 119265 22            Ierīce vairs neskuj tik labi kā iepriekš.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:53:45 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 b7b892afe5c7456fa38708dcd66789a9 174323 true true true false 22 493473 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:53:45 4 Topic 1 0 174323 119266 22           Skūšanas galviņas ir bojātas vai nodilušas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:53:46 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 60e55d3a99284a94bb1c62b689876603 174324 true true true false 22 493476 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:53:46 4 Topic 1 0 174324 119267 22           Matiņi vai netīrumi nosprosto skūšanas galviņas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:54:00 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 762dd03ac30f4f528ff9f1b8d3058ba8 174337 true true true false 22 493500 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:54:00 4 Topic 1 0 174337 119280 22           No ierīces apakšas noplūst ūdens.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:54:00 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 cb42c1c3c36541dbb08de83459f60f75 174338 true true true false 22 493501 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:54:00 4 Topic 1 0 174338 119281 22           Tīrīšanas laikā ūdens var uzkrāties starp ierīces iekšējo korpusu un ārējo čaulu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:54:01 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 1578393469c74253a888be9c2b8bd218 174339 true true true false 22 493502 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:54:01 4 Topic 1 0 174339 119283 22           Tā ir normāla parādība un nav bīstama, jo visi elektroniskie komponenti ir ietverti noblīvētā barošanas blokā ierīces iekšpusē.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:54:16 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 41b0374c5ffc43398e84a222767ef586 174356 true true true false 22 493542 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:54:16 4 Topic 1 0 174356 123711 22           Ievietojot atpakaļ skūšanas galviņas, turiet skūšanas galviņu turētāju rokā un uzlieciet atpakaļ fiksācijas  gredzenus. Nelieciet skūšanas galviņu turētāju ne uz kādas virsmas, jo tādējādi varat to sabojāt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:54:17 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 810f1762c45f4b8eb8573d92fbc8fd39 174357 true true true false 22 493544 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:54:17 4 Topic 1 0 174357 123712 22           Katram fiksācijas gredzenam ir divi padziļinājumi, kas precīzi atbilst skūšanas galviņu turētāja izcilnīšiem. Pagrieziet gredzenu pulksteņrādītāja kustības virzienā, līdz atskan klikšķis, norādot, ka gredzens ir  nostiprināts.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:55:06 E_Introduction shavers 1139 95dae4cbf76c4ed5b2d105898bcd1823 174373 true true true false 23 493621 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:55:06 4 Topic 1 0 174373 239 23           Perskaitykite šį vartotojo vadovą, nes jame yra informacijos apie šios barzdaskutės funkcijas, taip pat keletas patarimų, kurie skutimąsi padarys lengvesnį ir malonesnį.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:55:07 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 c0c13f79b924482b8bd0a72d655913be 174374 true true true false 23 493622 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:55:07 4 Topic 1 0 174374 274 23           Būkite atsargūs – maitinimo elemento juostelės yra aštrios.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:55:13 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 ad4ed7c852de4f60a44e11752d0ddaa5 174379 true true true false 23 493628 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:55:13 4 Topic 1 0 174379 503 23           Kad būtų užtikrinti geresni rezultatai, rekomenduojame patrumpinti barzdą kirptuvu, jeigu nesiskutote 3 dienas ar ilgiau.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:55:15 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 d4789d02f8334546bf42e35359370943 174381 true true true false 23 493632 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:55:15 4 Topic 1 0 174381 583 23           Išjunkite prietaisą.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:55:26 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 b1ac97499a7b4f27beae0c8a77cdcf76 174389 true true true false 23 493656 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:55:26 4 Topic 1 0 174389 1363 23           Įkraukite barzdaskutę prieš naudodami ją pirmą kartą ir tuomet, kai ekrane bus rodoma, kad baterija beveik išseko.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:55:29 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 6e7f12a3c2574edcac035a5922ad465b 174392 true true true false 23 493667 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:55:29 4 Topic 1 0 174392 1461 23           Sušlapinkite  odą.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:55:30 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 dad2b5e02c4b49b9a5e48c24dc634000 174393 true true true false 23 493671 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:55:30 4 Topic 1 0 174393 1462 23           Užtepkite ant  odos skutimosi putų arba skutimosi gelio.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:55:31 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 6ec0da5439c04a2ebbf08f167a83ab7e 174394 true true true false 23 493675 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:55:31 4 Topic 1 0 174394 1463 23           Praskalaukite skutimo įtaisą po  čiaupu, kad užtikrintumėte sklandų jo slydimą per jūsų  odą.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:55:33 E_Dry your face 40 a8583e4fe5a0407ea1a6f711121abf44 174395 true true true false 23 493678 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:55:33 4 Topic 1 0 174395 1464 23           Veidą nusausinkite.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:55:45 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 00fc2e18bcfb4deab31c49be8b599bae 174406 true true true false 23 493702 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:55:45 4 Topic 1 0 174406 1509 23           Uždedamas skutimosi įtaisas   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:55:47 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 30d2bb63c7804b4cb260d3a648102fed 174409 true true true false 23 493705 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:55:47 4 Topic 1 0 174409 1512 23           Kelioninio užrakinimo simbolis   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:56:08 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 0807a9d3028a4c1998fe652f72fc8902 174425 true true true false 23 493755 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:56:08 4 Topic 1 0 174425 1588 23           Atsargiai! Su karštu vandeniu elkitės atsargiai. Visada patikrinkite, ar vanduo nėra per karštas, kad nenusiplikytumėte rankų.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:21 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 318faf1ba7504a3bbe0fea0f582ea352 174426 true true true false 23 1769859 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:21 14 Topic 1 0 174426 1589 23           Niekada nesausinkite skutimo įtaiso rankšluosčiu arba servetėle, nes tai gali pakenkti skutimo  galvutėms.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:56:10 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 1753681e63f64244b355e8e09b13b9b2 174427 true true true false 23 493761 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:56:10 4 Topic 1 0 174427 1590 23           Skutimo įtaisą skalaukite po šiltu vandeniu iš  čiaupo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:56:11 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 10192030813540e3b31b625f118c3daf 174428 true true true false 23 493763 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:56:11 4 Topic 1 0 174428 1591 23           Nuimkite skutimo galvutės laikiklį nuo skutimo įtaiso apatinės  dalies.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:50:53 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 c8e7b28e14894f9a9e9f11544caa8540 174429 true true true false 23 1012348 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:50:54 4 Topic 1 0 174429 1592 23           Kruopščiai nukratykite vandens perteklių ir leiskite skutimo galvutės laikikliui visiškai išdžiūti ore.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:56:13 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 b2da9c9362c348c8b4cdf665accff153 174430 true true true false 23 493769 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:56:13 4 Topic 1 0 174430 1593 23           Pritvirtinkite skutimo galvutės laikiklį prie skutimo įtaiso apatinės dalies (pasigirs spragtelėjimas ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:56:34 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 8e7c140c93134296a41aa235f81f9f06 174448 true true true false 23 493813 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:56:34 4 Topic 1 0 174448 1631 23           Skutimo galvutes įdėkite į skutimo galvučių  laikiklį.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:56:43 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 488fc115588c46b9b6030bdbbc616061 174457 true true true false 23 493841 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:56:43 4 Topic 1 0 174457 1646 23           Skutimo galvutes nuimkite nuo skutimo galvučių  laikiklio.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:13 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 c0002541188d419dae0ffdecb069a667 174460 true true true false 23 1769815 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:13 14 Topic 1 0 174460 1655 23           Paspauskite įjungimo / išjungimo mygtuką 3 sekundes, kad panaudotumėte kelioninio užrakto  režimą.    35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:30 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 c593080e80074b7dbe2939180d73aa1a 174470 true true true false 23 1770275 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:30 14 Topic 1 0 174470 1677 23           Panaudotas skutimo galvutes nedelsdami išmeskite, kad jų nesumaišytumėte su naujomis skutimo  galvutėmis.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:57:01 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 3c635a9bc365404584bf2549d1d63de1 174474 true true true false 23 493874 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:57:01 4 Topic 1 0 174474 1689 23           Skutimo galvutės laikiklį praskalaukite po šiltu vandeniu iš  čiaupo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:57:02 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 e70865a11f4149bc8387c8b35c8a7242 174475 true true true false 23 493875 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:57:02 4 Topic 1 0 174475 1708 23           Pastaba. Skutimosi įtaisą reguliariai skalaukite po čiaupu, kad jis ir toliau sklandžiai slystų per jūsų  odą.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:57:04 P_Battery charge indicator 300 db2e0b2a4e5e4a73b3236bb89f745b45 174477 true true true false 23 493877 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:57:04 4 Topic 1 0 174477 25888 23           Baterijos įkrovos indikatorius   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:57:07 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 e0ea55d7425246128502cb29f8b5949e 174480 true true true false 23 493884 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:57:07 4 Topic 1 0 174480 25940 23           Norėdami iš naujo nustatyti keitimo priminimą, paspauskite ir maždaug 7 sekundes palaikykite nuspaudę įjungimo ir išjungimo  mygtuką.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:57:13 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 db6e073cf4b847309910d5912c14583b 174484 true true true false 23 493894 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:57:13 4 Topic 1 0 174484 28293 23           Pastaba. Kai baterija įkrauta, ekranas išsijungia automatiškai po 30 minučių.    35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:57:16 Introduction Shaving 39 99194b2997c34eb5a11f64dbf51fac26 174487 true true true false 23 493903 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:57:16 4 Topic 1 0 174487 237 23   Įvadas   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:57:18 Skin adaptation period 39 c910c0255ee24ded9c5d6afefabb1eed 174489 true true true false 23 493910 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:57:18 4 Topic 1 0 174489 421 23   Odos prisitaikymo laikotarpis   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:57:27 Shaving 63 b6788ca200aa4b6ab35969736cc7174e 174500 true true true false 23 493938 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:57:27 4 Topic 1 0 174500 1702 23   Skutimasis   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:58:03 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 acde54cbdf7a4b81b3419275cc20e4ab 174540 true true true false 23 494020 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:58:03 4 Topic 1 0 174540 117078 23           Pradžioje skutimosi rezultatai gali būti ne tokie, kokių tikėjotės, ir oda net gali šiek tiek sudirgti. Tai normalu. Jūsų odai ir barzdai reikia laiko prisitaikyti prie bet kurios naujos skutimosi sistemos. Kad oda priprastų prie šio naujo prietaiso, rekomenduojame 3 savaites reguliariai (mažiausiai 3 kartus per savaitę) skustis vien šiuo prietaisu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:58:26 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 57e1271ff6054769a5eb44b4a26d8f0c 174564 true true true false 23 494062 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:58:26 4 Topic 1 0 174564 119226 23           Prietaisas neveikia, kai paspaudžiu įjungimo ir išjungimo mygtuką.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:58:27 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 e5d756ef75934c338b477bc710a324cf 174566 true true true false 23 494067 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:58:27 4 Topic 1 0 174566 119237 23           Prietaisą atjunkite nuo lizdo ir paspauskite įjungimo / išjungimo mygtuką, kad jį įjungtumėte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:58:28 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 7309d478d15f4aca87ca381050b439ed 174567 true true true false 23 494070 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:58:28 4 Topic 1 0 174567 119260 23           Pakartotinai įkraunama baterija išeikvota.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:58:29 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 7b66c2bd97d64d20942130d8a049ec43 174568 true true true false 23 494072 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:58:29 4 Topic 1 0 174568 119261 23           Kelioninis užraktas suaktyvintas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:58:30 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 5aabe261aef64dff9e224c38dcd12202 174569 true true true false 23 494075 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:58:30 4 Topic 1 0 174569 119262 23           Paspauskite įjungimo/išjungimo mygtuką 3 sekundėms, kad išjungtumėte kelioninį užraktą.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:58:31 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 463c6ece46994e9d9850724573e28c33 174570 true true true false 23 494077 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:58:31 4 Topic 1 0 174570 119263 23           Skutimo įtaisas yra suteptas arba pažeistas tiek, kad variklis negali veikti.    35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:39:58 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 0d410aee50d74c28a949526fa45af041 174572 true true true false 23 2079769 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:39:58 14 Topic 1 0 174572 119265 23            Prietaisas neskuta taip gerai, kaip anksčiau.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:58:34 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 71aebe47fb6d48f08c6a8d74504c228d 174573 true true true false 23 494085 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:58:34 4 Topic 1 0 174573 119266 23           Skutimo galvutės yra apgadintos arba nusidėvėjusios.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:58:35 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 2b99db90c0d74689abd1d7f94f6afcfa 174574 true true true false 23 494087 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:58:35 4 Topic 1 0 174574 119267 23           Plaukai ir nešvarumai užblokavo skutimo galvutes.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:58:51 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 01d5fac922804c6a94bf35f3614dabe4 174587 true true true false 23 494111 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:58:51 4 Topic 1 0 174587 119280 23           Iš prietaiso apačios teka vanduo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:58:52 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 4c577912686c4aa5b85b1258cdafaebf 174588 true true true false 23 494112 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:58:52 4 Topic 1 0 174588 119281 23           Plaunant vanduo gali susikaupti tarp vidinio korpuso ir išorinio prietaiso apvalko.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:58:54 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 66d7f54ce8de4f6d8a9efcc8a7a43b04 174589 true true true false 23 494113 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:58:54 4 Topic 1 0 174589 119283 23           Tai normalu ir nepavojinga, nes visa elektronika uždaryta sandariame maitinimo bloke prietaiso viduje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:59:12 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 cc253213561e45b2ada654cbcf06d9fd 174606 true true true false 23 494149 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:59:12 4 Topic 1 0 174606 123711 23           Vėl įstatydami skutimo galvutes ir uždėdami fiksavimo žiedus, skutimo galvutės laikiklį laikykite  rankoje. Atlikdami šiuos veiksmus nedėkite skutimo galvutės laikiklio ant paviršiaus, nes taip galite jį sugadinti.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:59:13 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 0ef6a32093b742d7ad393d39026301f8 174607 true true true false 23 494151 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T16:59:13 4 Topic 1 0 174607 123712 23           Kiekviename fiksavimo žiede yra du grioveliai, kurie tiksliai atitinka skutimosi galvučių laikiklio iškyšas. Žiedą pasukite pagal laikrodžio rodyklę, kol išgirsite spragtelėjimą, kuris rodo, kad žiedas  pritvirtintas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:00:11 E_Introduction shavers 1139 f785c05e9b7149109ad78e6676cfaf66 174623 true true true false 26 494234 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:00:11 4 Topic 1 0 174623 239 26           Prosimy o zapoznanie się z tą instrukcją obsługi, gdyż zawiera ona informacje na temat funkcji golarki oraz wskazówki, jak golić się szybciej i przyjemniej.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:00:12 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 9b593cb76cf8421db3db8191a19706c5 174624 true true true false 26 494235 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:00:12 4 Topic 1 0 174624 274 26           Należy zachować ostrożność, gdyż styki akumulatora są ostre.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:00:17 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 ed43bae044dd4887921f591fbdc7de64 174629 true true true false 26 494245 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:00:17 4 Topic 1 0 174629 503 26           W celu uzyskania najlepszego rezultatu zalecamy wstępne przycinanie brody, jeśli od ostatniego golenia upłynęły co najmniej 3 dni.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:00:20 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 b8eca129d7b74fa195d2dd2e38c0735a 174631 true true true false 26 494252 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:00:20 4 Topic 1 0 174631 583 26           Wyłącz urządzenie.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:00:28 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 3041b6523a33442ba9d7d9bb5f803859 174639 true true true false 26 494273 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:00:28 4 Topic 1 0 174639 1363 26           Golarkę należy naładować przed pierwszym użyciem oraz wtedy, gdy wskaźnik informuje, że akumulator jest niemal całkowicie rozładowany.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:00:31 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 2512ddc16f2f4a03bed7de81ff6d2dca 174642 true true true false 26 494282 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:00:31 4 Topic 1 0 174642 1461 26           Zwilż  skórę wodą.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:00:32 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 92045d3b6d8d4fafabb2cf4da5c57bb6 174643 true true true false 26 494285 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:00:32 4 Topic 1 0 174643 1462 26           Nanieś na  skórę piankę lub żel do golenia.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:00:33 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 2ac53e000464409ab1d626220f35f144 174644 true true true false 26 494288 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:00:33 4 Topic 1 0 174644 1463 26           Opłucz element golący pod  bieżącą wodą, aby zapewnić jego swobodne przesuwanie się po  skórze.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:00:35 E_Dry your face 40 b18ace8305f64512a8674c347e885563 174645 true true true false 26 494291 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:00:35 4 Topic 1 0 174645 1464 26           Osusz twarz.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:00:59 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 c870359c01ee4aaab53d5b8ea4e686bd 174656 true true true false 26 494311 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:00:59 4 Topic 1 0 174656 1509 26           Wciskany element golący   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:01:04 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 9750a096579b4567b967ada9708363e0 174659 true true true false 26 494314 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:01:04 4 Topic 1 0 174659 1512 26           Symbol blokady podróżnej   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:01:28 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 a5ca314ff3d2466db36ef2b35c85a930 174675 true true true false 26 494369 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:01:28 4 Topic 1 0 174675 1588 26           Przestroga: Uważaj na gorącą wodę. Zawsze sprawdzaj jej temperaturę, aby nie poparzyć rąk.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:41 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 584e49abfc3f47c8903be601f1dcdae5 174676 true true true false 26 1760217 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:41 14 Topic 1 0 174676 1589 26           Nidy nie wycieraj elementu golącego ręcznikiem ani chusteczką higieniczną, gdyż może to spowodować uszkodzenie  głowic golących.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:01:31 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 d58defc17a694898af265ae59bd31aaf 174677 true true true false 26 494372 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:01:31 4 Topic 1 0 174677 1590 26           Opłucz element golący pod ciepłą  bieżącą wodą.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:01:33 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 297e26630dd54a0fa4b3ef9f3119be5f 174678 true true true false 26 494373 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:01:33 4 Topic 1 0 174678 1591 26           Wyciągnij uchwyt głowicy golącej z dolnej części  elementu golącego.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:47:06 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 a15925d4a9a040e5958db14a7dcd8d0e 174679 true true true false 26 1012129 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:47:06 4 Topic 1 0 174679 1592 26           Delikatnie strząśnij nadmiar wody i pozostaw uchwyt głowicy golącej do całkowitego wyschnięcia.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:01:36 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 3790b239ffe34f2ab00819c74bdb3327 174680 true true true false 26 494377 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:01:36 4 Topic 1 0 174680 1593 26           Przymocuj uchwyt głowicy golącej do dolnej części elementu golącego (usłyszysz kliknięcie ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:01:55 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 30e88a9c22d54f9c8111f4a2f419f1f0 174698 true true true false 26 494411 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:01:55 4 Topic 1 0 174698 1631 26           Włóż głowice golące do  uchwytu głowicy golącej.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:02:04 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 be406b6e412e43099e485691393dcde7 174707 true true true false 26 494432 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:02:04 4 Topic 1 0 174707 1646 26           Wyjmij głowice golące z  uchwytu głowicy golącej.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:37 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 9f3ff5a26ac44148b7fe9621ea3f7e19 174710 true true true false 26 1760201 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:37 14 Topic 1 0 174710 1655 26           Naciśnij i przytrzymaj wyłącznik przez 3 sekundy, aby wykorzystać  tryb blokady podróżnej.    35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:37:26 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 cccc82514fb649d78998783f1e3cade6 174720 true true true false 26 1760388 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:37:26 14 Topic 1 0 174720 1677 26           Zużyte  głowice golące należy od razu wyrzucić, aby nie pomylić ich z nowymi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:02:22 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 14033e3183c345ea9f0dd5b1b9d2aade 174724 true true true false 26 494463 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:02:22 4 Topic 1 0 174724 1689 26           Opłucz uchwyt głowicy golącej pod ciepłą  bieżącą wodą.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:02:23 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 59190ed0fef64c8c8d336b88145bcc14 174725 true true true false 26 494464 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:02:23 4 Topic 1 0 174725 1708 26           Uwaga: Element golący należy regularnie płukać, aby zapewnić jego swobodne przesuwanie się po  skórze.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:02:25 P_Battery charge indicator 300 b95538d5ef504695b43a3e9afbf1ba95 174727 true true true false 26 494466 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:02:25 4 Topic 1 0 174727 25888 26           Wskaźnik ładowania akumulatora   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:02:27 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 541b855da28541ca853f76d8a1dcbccd 174730 true true true false 26 494469 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:02:27 4 Topic 1 0 174730 25940 26           Aby zresetować przypomnienie o wymianie, naciśnij i przytrzymaj wyłącznik przez ok. 7  sekund.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:02:31 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 a17f09d055244c3a8d8e50d0461cea57 174734 true true true false 26 494473 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:02:31 4 Topic 1 0 174734 28293 26           Uwaga: Kiedy akumulator jest w pełni naładowany, wyświetlacz wyłącza się automatycznie po 30 minutach.    35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:02:34 Introduction Shaving 39 03ace0473b994a41a8e8dd1de5138e95 174737 true true true false 26 494476 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:02:34 4 Topic 1 0 174737 237 26   Wprowadzenie   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:02:35 Skin adaptation period 39 f2c13e3c83504ad2ae18065ebb42c4f3 174739 true true true false 26 494478 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:02:35 4 Topic 1 0 174739 421 26   Okres przystosowywania się skóry   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:02:44 Shaving 63 23b9a1226c0c4a5b970d8b976b2f9fc9 174750 true true true false 26 494489 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:02:44 4 Topic 1 0 174750 1702 26   Golenie   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:03:19 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 833e9ecdd36c4e9caef765d674975070 174790 true true true false 26 494529 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:03:19 4 Topic 1 0 174790 117078 26           Przy pierwszym goleniu możesz nie uzyskać oczekiwanego rezultatu; może też dojść do lekkiego podrażnienia skóry. Jest to zjawisko normalne. Twoja skóra i broda potrzebują czasu, by przyzwyczaić się do nowego sposobu golenia. Aby skóra mogła przyzwyczaić się do nowego urządzenia, zalecamy regularne (co najmniej 3 razy w tygodniu) golenie się wyłącznie tą golarką przez okres 3 tygodni.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:03:40 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 98f999de5afd48d19077e17a8fde7070 174814 true true true false 26 494553 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:03:40 4 Topic 1 0 174814 119226 26           Urządzenie nie działa po naciśnięciu wyłącznika.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:03:42 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 44ef69cda43f4928ae77b40ba6d15af9 174816 true true true false 26 494555 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:03:42 4 Topic 1 0 174816 119237 26           Odłącz urządzenie od zasilania i naciśnij wyłącznik, aby włączyć golarkę.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:03:44 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 9456c9ed42b14676956d426446216027 174817 true true true false 26 494556 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:03:44 4 Topic 1 0 174817 119260 26           Akumulator jest rozładowany.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:03:45 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 efd34a08c31949f1b8b490ca29f36183 174818 true true true false 26 494557 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:03:45 4 Topic 1 0 174818 119261 26           Blokada podróżna jest włączona.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:03:46 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 796c3afbca69429b8463af0a0a16c70c 174819 true true true false 26 494558 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:03:46 4 Topic 1 0 174819 119262 26           Naciśnij i przytrzymaj wyłącznik przez 3 sekundy, aby wyłączyć blokadę podróżną.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:03:47 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 3f15c97fd279466d94c42dd194be5d08 174820 true true true false 26 494559 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:03:47 4 Topic 1 0 174820 119263 26           Element golący jest zabrudzony lub uszkodzony w stopniu uniemożliwiającym działanie silniczka.    35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:42:08 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 007b575057c64b458aef21082b90df6d 174822 true true true false 26 2080223 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:42:08 14 Topic 1 0 174822 119265 26            Urządzenie goli gorzej niż wcześniej.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:03:49 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 838afd117c3848a1aac2d6c77e4d8bda 174823 true true true false 26 494562 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:03:49 4 Topic 1 0 174823 119266 26           Głowice golące są uszkodzone lub zużyte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:03:50 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 0104e48c5d024ae3b35115d90de06987 174824 true true true false 26 494563 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:03:50 4 Topic 1 0 174824 119267 26           Włosy lub brud blokują głowice golące.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:04:03 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 4372201cca9f4fa995b3193ea93f5890 174837 true true true false 26 494576 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:04:03 4 Topic 1 0 174837 119280 26           Z dolnej części urządzenia wycieka woda.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:04:04 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 655240ce57c047e1b1aba2324bef102d 174838 true true true false 26 494577 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:04:04 4 Topic 1 0 174838 119281 26           Podczas czyszczenia woda może gromadzić się między korpusem wewnętrznym a obudową urządzenia.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:04:05 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 9b504418d379449094e8cfa3d9c06a10 174839 true true true false 26 494578 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:04:05 4 Topic 1 0 174839 119283 26           Jest to zjawisko normalne i nie jest niebezpieczne dla użytkownika, gdyż wszystkie elementy elektroniczne zostały zamknięte w szczelnym module zasilającym wewnątrz urządzenia.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:04:22 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 3bb6d5fab40748969d415605a80270b5 174856 true true true false 26 494595 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:04:22 4 Topic 1 0 174856 123711 26           Podczas wkładania głowic golących i mocowania  pierścieni zabezpieczających trzymaj uchwyt głowicy golącej w ręce. W trakcie wykonywania tej czynności nie kładź uchwytu głowicy golącej na żadnej powierzchni, gdyż może to spowodować uszkodzenie.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:04:23 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 190a831038474f0181a401abbd3684e2 174857 true true true false 26 494596 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:04:23 4 Topic 1 0 174857 123712 26           Każdy pierścień zabezpieczający ma dwa zagłębienia, które pasują dokładnie do występów na uchwycie głowicy golącej. Obróć pierścień w prawo, aż usłyszysz kliknięcie wskazujące, że jest  umocowany.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:05:13 E_Introduction shavers 1139 64ad66a40b9f4cdeb1a8491ea5165582 174873 true true true false 29 494612 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:05:13 4 Topic 1 0 174873 239 29           Vă rugăm să citiţi acest manual al utilizatorului, deoarece conţine informaţii despre caracteristicile acestui aparat de bărbierit, precum şi câteva sfaturi pentru a uşura bărbieritul şi a-l face mai confortabil.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:05:14 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 6c932aae37234cea8f63ea24cc79dd04 174874 true true true false 29 494613 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:05:14 4 Topic 1 0 174874 274 29           Atenţie: benzile de contact ale bateriei sunt foarte ascuţite.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:05:19 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 c160f45b96d64f7796016a2f8b39c13d 174879 true true true false 29 494618 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:05:19 4 Topic 1 0 174879 503 29           Pentru a asigura cel mai bun rezultat, vă sfătuim să tundeţi în prealabil barba dacă nu v-aţi ras timp de 3 zile sau mai mult.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:05:21 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 ee7932bc9bd446a099703ce6884d4439 174881 true true true false 29 494620 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:05:21 4 Topic 1 0 174881 583 29           Opriţi aparatul.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:05:27 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 70a491d075f540c39ab1feed084449a5 174889 true true true false 29 494628 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:05:27 4 Topic 1 0 174889 1363 29           Încărcaţi aparatul de bărbierit înainte de a-l utiliza pentru prima dată şi atunci când afişajul indică faptul că bateria este aproape goală.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:05:30 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 016b38efc6ec46faab72095558afb60b 174892 true true true false 29 494631 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:05:30 4 Topic 1 0 174892 1461 29           Umeziţi-vă  pielea cu apă.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:05:31 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 475bfdea78e74c98bb32a9ef44f14099 174893 true true true false 29 494632 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:05:31 4 Topic 1 0 174893 1462 29           Aplicaţi spuma sau gelul de bărbierit pe  piele.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:05:32 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 d27b0b79b7e34c01a240f9a217b98a78 174894 true true true false 29 494633 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:05:32 4 Topic 1 0 174894 1463 29           Clătiţi unitatea de bărbierit la  robinet pentru a vă asigura că aceasta alunecă cu uşurinţă pe  piele.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:05:33 E_Dry your face 40 3c76a3995f4d41c19d94bebf188c9596 174895 true true true false 29 494634 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:05:33 4 Topic 1 0 174895 1464 29           Uscaţi faţa.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:05:43 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 a5cb55f77f1f4f9f97007115f6cf372f 174906 true true true false 29 494650 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:05:43 4 Topic 1 0 174906 1509 29           Faceţi clic pe aparatul de ras   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:05:47 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 ff515055e94d49e4ab1d41b22edd86b3 174909 true true true false 29 494659 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:05:47 4 Topic 1 0 174909 1512 29           Simbolul dispozitivului de blocare pentru transport   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:06:04 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 e7fad17156db4f4e97bdcf0baa323581 174925 true true true false 29 494693 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:06:04 4 Topic 1 0 174925 1588 29           Atenţie: Fiţi atenţi când utilizaţi apă fierbinte. Verificaţi întotdeauna dacă apa nu este prea fierbinte, pentru a evita opărirea mâinilor.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:28 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 db49443af39a426d9f7bd81685eba7fe 174926 true true true false 29 1761234 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:28 14 Topic 1 0 174926 1589 29           Nu ştergeţi niciodată unitatea de bărbierit cu un prosop sau un şerveţel, deoarece aţi putea deteriora  capetele.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:06:06 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 87ed33302a484168b474b2503986b00f 174927 true true true false 29 494695 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:06:06 4 Topic 1 0 174927 1590 29           Clătiţi unitatea de bărbierit sub jet de apă caldă de la  robinet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:06:07 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 72e7715ea83042a397a461a78324fdb0 174928 true true true false 29 494696 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:06:07 4 Topic 1 0 174928 1591 29           Trageţi suportul capului de bărbierit de la partea inferioară a  unităţii de bărbierit.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:04:43 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 9f5a83c3bb4f4ae5a6da61b040aea109 174929 true true true false 29 1013414 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:04:43 4 Topic 1 0 174929 1592 29           Scuturaţi cu grijă apa în exces şi lăsaţi suportul capului de bărbierit să se usuce complet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:06:09 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 9e4cad8b9d754dfc9ea6520b4748c9bb 174930 true true true false 29 494698 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:06:09 4 Topic 1 0 174930 1593 29           Ataşaţi suportul capului de bărbierit la partea inferioară a unităţii de bărbierit (se fixează cu un „clic” ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:06:26 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 5962c53f33a44bc6927987990ae33bcf 174948 true true true false 29 494716 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:06:26 4 Topic 1 0 174948 1631 29           Poziţionaţi capetele de bărbierit în  suportul capului de bărbierit.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:06:35 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 88c23e9bf20d4258baf54d8d3de271dc 174957 true true true false 29 494725 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:06:35 4 Topic 1 0 174957 1646 29           Scoateţi capetele de bărbierit din  suportul capului de bărbierit.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:23 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 7c8d868ac9b64202bb902137939534c4 174960 true true true false 29 1761213 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:23 14 Topic 1 0 174960 1655 29           Menţineţi apăsat butonul de pornire/oprire timp de 3 secunde, pentru a utiliza  modul de blocare pentru transport.    35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:20 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 1467ca16e5b84ddeb460c641fed22cba 174970 true true true false 29 1761416 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:20 14 Topic 1 0 174970 1677 29           Aruncaţi imediat capetele de bărbierit uzate pentru a evita confundarea acestora cu  capetele de bărbierit noi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:06:48 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 d9c3f99853e34720be063d29b275dc92 174974 true true true false 29 494742 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:06:48 4 Topic 1 0 174974 1689 29           Clătiţi suportul capului de bărbierit sub jet de apă caldă de la  robinet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-23T16:25:21 Recycling 2012_19_EU for A5 (30x30mm) 114 20971082380f4de085abbe529a6923e3 155153 true true true false 0 395720 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-24T11:52:54 11 Topic 1 0 155153 -1 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-23T16:27:20 Recyling 2006_66_EC for A5 (30x30mm) 114 bd67e0ed0cad4278bb2dc9498a1489d5 155154 true true true false 0 395721 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-03-24T11:52:54 11 Topic 1 0 155154 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Glenna Deiman 2016-04-06T15:25:26 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 3a66f02157494f7eacfbbe50cd2a66f1 159516 true true true false 0 1209067 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T13:47:26 6 Topic 1 0 159516 -1 1   Battery fully charged   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false    0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   97 Localizer Philips 2017-07-05T15:56:41 Warranty and support (shaving) 115 8fb4023f1cfb40d488fd8736e8d0fff4 186420 true true true false 42 838230 Glenna Deiman 2017-07-07T16:29:54 4 Book 1 0 186420 936 42          35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true  Garantía y asistencia    ..\Templates\Word Templates\Philips_Internal.dot   1  Guarantee and support  0 Garantía y asistencia 0   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\cbook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\close.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.js  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\docsstylesheet.css  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\heading.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\minus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\obook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\plus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\separator.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\space.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_index.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_toc.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tail.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\toolbar_bg.jpg  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\topic.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\wiztopbar.jpg 12   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\html_frameset.htm  Garantía y asistencia 
   97 Localizer Philips 2016-10-05T09:21:31 Recycling NON-removable integrated rechargeable batteries Ed 5 114 94269cc495504039baa367a64c69a60e 186436 true true true false 42 621078 Localizer Philips 2016-10-05T09:21:31 4 Book 1 0 186436 120217 42          35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true  Reciclaje de baterías recargables NO extraíbles integradas    ..\Templates\Word Templates\Philips_Internal.dot   1  Environment  0 Reciclaje de baterías recargables NO extraíbles integradas 0   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\cbook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\close.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.js  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\docsstylesheet.css  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\heading.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\minus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\obook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\plus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\separator.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\space.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_index.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_toc.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tail.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\toolbar_bg.jpg  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\topic.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\wiztopbar.jpg 12   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\html_frameset.htm  Reciclaje de baterías recargables NO extraíbles integradas 
   97 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:33:49 Recycling ROW rechargeable nonremovable batteries - Editie 5 114 69f968dd3da7495894a6a7254b593a96 186437 true true true false 42 1275649 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-01-09T15:33:00 4 Book 1 0 186437 120217 42          35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true  Reciclaje de baterías recargables no extraíbles    ..\Templates\Word Templates\Philips_Internal.dot   1  Environment  0 Reciclaje de baterías recargables no extraíbles 0   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\cbook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\close.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.js  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\docsstylesheet.css  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\heading.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\minus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\obook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\plus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\separator.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\space.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_index.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_toc.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tail.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\toolbar_bg.jpg  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\topic.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\wiztopbar.jpg 12   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\html_frameset.htm  Reciclaje de baterías recargables no extraíbles 
   97 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-08-04T16:30:45 Recycling batteries Brazil (nonremovable integrated rech batt Ed 5) 114 960cc5eaf9c54cfd9d366483b2c468a1 217039 true true true false 0 606340 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-09-08T11:54:04 11 Book 1 0 217039 120217 1        41 VC_RegionCountry Brazil 0 0 false true  Recycling rechargeable nonremovable batteries    ..\Templates\Word Templates\Philips_Internal.dot   1  Environment  0 Recycling rechargeable nonremovable batteries 0   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\cbook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\close.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.js  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\docsstylesheet.css  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\heading.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\minus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\obook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\plus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\separator.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\space.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_index.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_toc.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tail.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\toolbar_bg.jpg  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\topic.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\wiztopbar.jpg 12   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\html_frameset.htm  Recycling rechargeable nonremovable batteries 
   97 Localizer Philips 2016-11-03T11:20:39 Guarantee and support (shaving) 115 a7c7aae046b044bfa3cb74538907e47a 226263 true true true false 14 641265 Localizer Philips 2016-11-03T11:20:39 4 Book 1 0 226263 936 14          35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true  Garantie et assistance    ..\Templates\Word Templates\Philips_Internal.dot   1  Guarantee and support  0 Garantie et assistance 0   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\cbook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\close.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.js  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\docsstylesheet.css  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\heading.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\minus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\obook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\plus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\separator.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\space.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_index.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_toc.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tail.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\toolbar_bg.jpg  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\topic.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\wiztopbar.jpg 12   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\html_frameset.htm  Garantie et assistance 
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   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:07:18 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 ffcd53dd02054bb79b189960409fbb13 175040 true true true false 29 494808 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:07:18 4 Topic 1 0 175040 117078 29           Este posibil ca primele sesiuni de bărbierire să nu vă ofere rezultatul aşteptat şi este posibil chiar ca pielea dvs. să fie chiar uşor iritată. Acest lucru este normal. Pielea şi barba dvs. au nevoie de timp pentru a se adapta la orice sistem nou de bărbierire. Pentru a permite pielii dvs. să se adapteze la acest aparat nou, vă sfătuim să vă bărbieriţi în mod regulat (de cel puţin 3 ori pe săptămână), exclusiv cu acest aparat, timp de 3 săptămâni.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:07:28 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 ee74749e4878449faf255d5fdca3fd3e 175064 true true true false 29 494833 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:07:28 4 Topic 1 0 175064 119226 29           Aparatul nu funcţionează când apăs pe butonul de Pornire/Oprire.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:07:30 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 53e92d525f1443c0a262a44ba7f6439e 175066 true true true false 29 494835 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:07:30 4 Topic 1 0 175066 119237 29           Deconectaţi aparatul şi apăsaţi butonul de Pornire/Oprire pentru a porni aparatul.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:07:31 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 49834c4bd4de47c09d61fd1f83c64af9 175067 true true true false 29 494836 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:07:31 4 Topic 1 0 175067 119260 29           Bateria reîncărcabilă este goală.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:07:32 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 86b6abfd17f34f6f8fa44113237933cf 175068 true true true false 29 494837 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:07:32 4 Topic 1 0 175068 119261 29           Mecanismul de blocare este activat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:07:33 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 8ee1a396dc7a4128aa560c44fe0d61d6 175069 true true true false 29 494838 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:07:33 4 Topic 1 0 175069 119262 29           Menţineţi apăsat butonul de Pornire/Oprire timp de 3 secunde, pentru a dezactiva mecanismul de blocare pentru transport.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:07:34 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 8eb6c4a293f5446caa3b09b719331357 175070 true true true false 29 494839 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:07:34 4 Topic 1 0 175070 119263 29           Unitatea de bărbierit este murdară sau deteriorată într-o măsură care nu permite funcţionarea motorului.    35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2021-06-08T10:59:12 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 48737eab68ca4c0180f9dce7ff50960e 175072 true true true false 29 2079356 Marie-josé DeRoos 2021-06-08T10:59:12 14 Topic 1 0 175072 119265 29            Aparatul  nu mai bărbierește la fel de bine cum o făcea.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:07:36 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 6c0c66be21ad4d79b5a18fd25e3d066f 175073 true true true false 29 494843 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:07:36 4 Topic 1 0 175073 119266 29           Capetele de bărbierit sunt deteriorate sau uzate.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:07:37 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 7e3c6350f8c3408eac4c65298f5b2248 175074 true true true false 29 494844 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:07:38 4 Topic 1 0 175074 119267 29           Firele de păr sau murdăria blochează capetele de bărbierit.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:07:49 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 cf9a6f14e1d340babb083b5eea1c96b9 175087 true true true false 29 494857 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:07:49 4 Topic 1 0 175087 119280 29           Există scurgeri de apă din partea inferioară a aparatului.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:07:50 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 5078f922985545daaacd7384edb9dfce 175088 true true true false 29 494858 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:07:50 4 Topic 1 0 175088 119281 29           În timpul curăţării, este posibil să se colecteze apă între corpul interior şi învelişul exterior al aparatul.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:07:51 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 a7a372d005d640c88738071058d779f4 175089 true true true false 29 494859 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:07:51 4 Topic 1 0 175089 119283 29           Acest lucru este normal şi nu este periculos, deoarece toate componentele electronice sunt închise într-o unitate de alimentare etanşă din interiorul aparatului.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:08:09 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 39d39030e03944e7925bf510981944db 175106 true true true false 29 494876 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:08:09 4 Topic 1 0 175106 123711 29           Ţineţi suportul capului de bărbierit în mână la reintroducerea capetelor de bărbierit şi reataşaţi  inelele de fixare. Nu aşezaţi suportul capului de bărbierit pe o suprafaţă când realizaţi această operaţiune, deoarece aceasta ar putea produce deteriorarea ansamblului.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:08:10 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 4f555eaff17a49d5a5dd01364fe5819b 175107 true true true false 29 494877 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:08:10 4 Topic 1 0 175107 123712 29           Fiecare inel de fixare are două orificii care se potrivesc exact în denivelările suportului capului de bărbierit. Învârtiţi inelul în sens orar până când auziţi un clic care indică faptul că inelul este  fixat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:05 E_Introduction shavers 1139 95cb08ecaf5c4a7b8901b132c7a37281 175123 true true true false 34 494893 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:05 4 Topic 1 0 175123 239 34           Prečítajte si tento návod na použitie, pretože obsahuje informácie o vlastnostiach tohto holiaceho strojčeka, ako aj niekoľko tipov, ktoré vám umožnia urýchliť a spríjemniť holenie.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:05 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 cc7fbb4e96a143e995ae924a1e4d096b 175124 true true true false 34 494894 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:05 4 Topic 1 0 175124 274 34           Dajte pozor, pretože pásiky batérie sú ostré.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:10 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 36bc879b5eaf4d1b945675d488b20ee4 175129 true true true false 34 494899 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:10 4 Topic 1 0 175129 503 34           Ak ste sa neholili 3 dni alebo dlhšie a chcete dosiahnuť čo najlepšie výsledky, odporúčame vám, aby ste si bradu pred holením zastrihli nástavcom na zastrihávanie.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:12 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 30bbf62ee4cb4a4bbac9328a346afc18 175131 true true true false 34 494901 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:12 4 Topic 1 0 175131 583 34           Vypnite zariadenie.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:19 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 7c5cbedc0ede47e5b8e61538ebf16b3d 175139 true true true false 34 494909 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:19 4 Topic 1 0 175139 1363 34           Holiaci strojček nabite pred prvým použitím a zakaždým, keď sa na displeji zobrazí, že je batéria takmer vybitá.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:20 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 10c5c624aea44679aa3f41da964a01ce 175142 true true true false 34 494912 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:20 4 Topic 1 0 175142 1461 34           Navlhčite si  pokožku.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:21 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 a44d39ff7448432bb41dd779cae5b32e 175143 true true true false 34 494913 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:21 4 Topic 1 0 175143 1462 34           Na  pokožku naneste holiacu penu alebo gél.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:21 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 6986bab4f02a43c2ae0b69d71882d0b9 175144 true true true false 34 494914 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:21 4 Topic 1 0 175144 1463 34           Opláchnite holiacu jednotku  tečúcou vodou, aby sa ľahko kĺzala po  pokožke.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:22 E_Dry your face 40 6f15fd798efb4b60ad3b2a413e24d7ef 175145 true true true false 34 494915 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:22 4 Topic 1 0 175145 1464 34           Osušte si tvár.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:28 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 94976f81c74b4cdfa6dcde2e2deada5d 175156 true true true false 34 494926 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:28 4 Topic 1 0 175156 1509 34           Nasúvateľná holiaca jednotka   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:29 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 d6e017dc42c5424d9567786e674e79fa 175159 true true true false 34 494929 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:29 4 Topic 1 0 175159 1512 34           Symbol cestovného zámku   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:39 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 4ccaa91b40ef4182a9c36aa235a487a5 175175 true true true false 34 494945 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:39 4 Topic 1 0 175175 1588 34           Výstraha: Dajte pozor na horúcu vodu. Najskôr vždy skontrolujte, či nie je príliš horúca, aby ste si nepopálili ruky.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:10 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 b5786fa685894f5fae674c464783edcb 175176 true true true false 34 1765250 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:10 14 Topic 1 0 175176 1589 34           Holiacu jednotku nesmiete sušiť pomocou uteráka ani inej tkaniny, pretože by ste mohli poškodiť holiace  hlavy.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:40 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 f0a33d5e462b499286c282ec6f6cbe09 175177 true true true false 34 494947 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:40 4 Topic 1 0 175177 1590 34           Holiacu jednotku opláchnite pod teplou  tečúcou vodou.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:40 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 470e0359a35d4a778edf6fbb39410df9 175178 true true true false 34 494948 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:40 4 Topic 1 0 175178 1591 34           Nosič holiacich hláv vytiahnite zo spodnej časti holiacej  jednotky.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T11:18:06 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 743de7db8bb04745b4c4eb9278470921 175179 true true true false 34 1012590 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T11:18:06 4 Topic 1 0 175179 1592 34           Dôkladne otraste prebytočnú vodu a nechajte nosič holiacich hláv úplne vyschnúť na vzduchu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:41 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 b6b4c78339914f63955aa788c613d03e 175180 true true true false 34 494950 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:41 4 Topic 1 0 175180 1593 34           Nosič holiacich hláv nasaďte na spodnú časť holiacej jednotky (ozve sa „cvaknutie“ ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:52 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 cf43eb9766f44580888ccce05a09e076 175198 true true true false 34 494968 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:52 4 Topic 1 0 175198 1631 34           Do  nosiča holiacich hláv vložte holiace hlavy.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:57 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 ae1a06aecf6742f5bae6897b5efaa2a3 175207 true true true false 34 494977 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:09:57 4 Topic 1 0 175207 1646 34           Holiace hlavy vyberte z  nosiča holiacich hláv.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:04 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 5166f00c474743649387fbe2d1e9977c 175210 true true true false 34 1765223 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:04 14 Topic 1 0 175210 1655 34           Približne na 3 sekundy stlačte vypínač, čím použijete režim uzamknutia pri  cestovaní.    35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:51 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 b41ed01e60c944d09b26935b78c9201b 175220 true true true false 34 1765457 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:51 14 Topic 1 0 175220 1677 34           Použité holiace hlavy okamžite vyhoďte, aby sa nepomiešali s novými holiacimi  hlavami.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:10:10 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 2bb8d09b290c424d8dcbeddb1bda46dc 175224 true true true false 34 494994 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:10:10 4 Topic 1 0 175224 1689 34           Nosič holiacich hláv opláchnite pod teplou  tečúcou vodou.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:10:12 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 f0c0b033cdfb49c3915250b0acd356ee 175225 true true true false 34 494995 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:10:12 4 Topic 1 0 175225 1708 34           Poznámka: Pravidelne oplachujte holiacu jednotku, aby sa neustále hladko kĺzala po vašej  pokožke.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:10:13 P_Battery charge indicator 300 48f4d15ba2d641f9b4d46721cffc4b2d 175227 true true true false 34 494997 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:10:13 4 Topic 1 0 175227 25888 34           Indikátor nabitia batérie   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:10:16 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 4b4ae9d6bb7a49898d995d114ed4c430 175230 true true true false 34 495000 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:10:16 4 Topic 1 0 175230 25940 34           Ak chcete vynulovať pripomenutie výmeny, stlačte a približne 7  sekúnd podržte vypínač.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:10:20 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 45b46cc5e4f14a96b8ccfba61bb9316d 175234 true true true false 34 495004 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:10:20 4 Topic 1 0 175234 28293 34           Poznámka: Keď je batéria úplne nabitá, displej sa po 30 minútach automaticky vypne.    35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:10:24 Introduction Shaving 39 fb1cdc646c3b4b57b37a79c904e69ef7 175237 true true true false 34 495007 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:10:24 4 Topic 1 0 175237 237 34   Úvod   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:10:26 Skin adaptation period 39 19cce6ff76484fe699a0bafe719b2c83 175239 true true true false 34 495009 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:10:26 4 Topic 1 0 175239 421 34   Obdobie adaptácie pokožky   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:10:34 Shaving 63 e277059e76f14d1b84f6ad92b25e4aeb 175250 true true true false 34 495020 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:10:34 4 Topic 1 0 175250 1702 34   Holenie   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:11:12 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 47e27ac0ba7746fe800763406367da67 175290 true true true false 34 495060 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:11:12 4 Topic 1 0 175290 117078 34           Vaše prvé holenie nemusí priniesť požadované výsledky a vaša pokožka môže byť dokonca mierne podráždená. Je to bežný jav. Vaša pokožka a brada potrebujú čas, aby sa prispôsobili akémukoľvek novému systému holenia. Odporúčame vám, aby ste sa počas troch týždňov pravidelne (minimálne 3-krát do týždňa) holili výhradne týmto zariadením, aby si vaša pokožka zvykla na toto nové zariadenie.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:11:34 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 ff55b0fe97384dbd8a3699cca397a20a 175314 true true true false 34 495084 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:11:34 4 Topic 1 0 175314 119226 34           Keď stlačím vypínač, zariadenie nefunguje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:11:36 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 fade645eba314bff8a0db173c037a63b 175316 true true true false 34 495086 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:11:36 4 Topic 1 0 175316 119237 34           Zariadenie odpojte a stlačením vypínača ho zapnite.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:11:37 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 1e3c2343430248c78e26e467c411675b 175317 true true true false 34 495087 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:11:37 4 Topic 1 0 175317 119260 34           Nabíjateľná batéria je vybitá.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:11:38 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 a377c9b7da0b4489971c76fbe9d18b96 175318 true true true false 34 495088 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:11:38 4 Topic 1 0 175318 119261 34           Cestovný zámok je aktivovaný.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:11:39 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 d6cb3af1e73f4a80bce6f292dabc8566 175319 true true true false 34 495089 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:11:39 4 Topic 1 0 175319 119262 34           Približne na 3 sekundy stlačte vypínač, čím deaktivujete režim uzamknutia pri cestovaní.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:11:40 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 d6f386802d2e448c978347b6f611329b 175320 true true true false 34 495090 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:11:40 4 Topic 1 0 175320 119263 34           Holiaca jednotka je znečistená alebo poškodená v takom rozsahu, že motorček sa nedokáže spustiť.    35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:44:32 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 2abc11366f3c424ab281723d80583b42 175322 true true true false 34 2080676 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:44:32 14 Topic 1 0 175322 119265 34            Zariadenie už neholí tak dobre ako kedysi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:11:43 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 02a7f8edc1334500a3c8c73631dc0ab2 175323 true true true false 34 495093 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:11:43 4 Topic 1 0 175323 119266 34           Holiace hlavy sú poškodené alebo opotrebované.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:11:44 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 415ccf8be7a34a21a02a652d7f8356f5 175324 true true true false 34 495094 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:11:44 4 Topic 1 0 175324 119267 34           Chĺpky a nečistoty bránia holiacim hlavám v pohybe.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:11:58 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 43c7ab61ca704340a49e8cacc8c0b8b1 175337 true true true false 34 495107 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:11:58 4 Topic 1 0 175337 119280 34           Zo spodnej časti zariadenia vyteká voda.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:11:59 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 ad7ce77e3c704e9caabf7eb59ead44df 175338 true true true false 34 495108 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:11:59 4 Topic 1 0 175338 119281 34           Počas čistenia sa môže medzi vnútornou časťou a vonkajším plášťom zariadenia nahromadiť voda.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:12:00 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 860ef81a3280430880a1cd4dfd4e3306 175339 true true true false 34 495109 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:12:00 4 Topic 1 0 175339 119283 34           Je to bežný jav, ktorý nie je nebezpečný, pretože všetky elektronické súčiastky sú uložené v uzavretej napájacej jednotke vnútri zariadenia.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:12:16 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 ea53e4c2dd254412801ed2894b6de832 175356 true true true false 34 495126 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:12:16 4 Topic 1 0 175356 123711 34           Keď pripájate holiace hlavy a poistné  krúžky späť, držte držiak holiacej hlavy v ruke. Neumiestňujte pri tomto úkone držiak holiacej hlavy na povrch, inak by sa mohol poškodiť.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:12:16 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 a74725539c394f0d980b4be8e6549492 175357 true true true false 34 495127 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:12:16 4 Topic 1 0 175357 123712 34           Každý poistný krúžok obsahuje dve priehlbiny, ktoré presne zapadajú do výstupkov na nosiči holiacich hláv. Krúžkom otáčajte v smere hodinových ručičiek, kým sa neozve cvaknutie, ktoré signalizuje, že krúžok je  nasadený.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:13:06 E_Introduction shavers 1139 c6cb57649f2541fcbe7cdfde31ee387b 175373 true true true false 45 495143 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:13:07 4 Topic 1 0 175373 239 45           Preberite ta uporabniški priročnik, saj vsebuje informacije o funkcijah brivnika in nasvete za preprostejše ter prijetnejše britje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:13:08 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 cf91cdbbfb244c96a12a092525a2fdc6 175374 true true true false 45 495144 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:13:08 4 Topic 1 0 175374 274 45           Previdno, baterijski stiki so ostri.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:13:11 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 cb1e9560e1834b6da0c12a9c8c056474 175379 true true true false 45 495149 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:13:11 4 Topic 1 0 175379 503 45           Za najboljše rezultate priporočamo, da brado najprej prirežete, če se niste brili tri dni ali dlje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:13:12 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 1f747cdb7b114a81b4e0dacfddf47e89 175381 true true true false 45 495151 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:13:12 4 Topic 1 0 175381 583 45           Izklopite aparat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:13:17 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 842c5b142e1d46cfae4bb87a18e247cf 175389 true true true false 45 495159 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:13:17 4 Topic 1 0 175389 1363 45           Brivnik napolnite pred prvo uporabo in takrat, ko zaslon označuje, da je baterija skoraj prazna.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:13:20 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 4657d89d7421479981c1190c91357787 175392 true true true false 45 495162 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:13:20 4 Topic 1 0 175392 1461 45           Navlažite  kožo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:13:21 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 059e56f6362b4e40a84644046594822c 175393 true true true false 45 495163 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:13:21 4 Topic 1 0 175393 1462 45           Na  kožo nanesite brivski gel ali peno.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:13:22 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 9106d9f494d84c07bd6fd6863ee5beab 175394 true true true false 45 495164 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:13:22 4 Topic 1 0 175394 1463 45           Brivno enoto izperite pod  tekočo vodo, da bo gladko drsela po  koži.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:13:23 E_Dry your face 40 06679858f687453fb580abe49e13c078 175395 true true true false 45 495165 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:13:23 4 Topic 1 0 175395 1464 45           Osušite si obraz.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:13:33 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 f949dadf92be427cb645030dd295a37d 175406 true true true false 45 495176 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:13:33 4 Topic 1 0 175406 1509 45           Pritrdljiva brivna enota   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:13:35 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 72fca7f509ad46f6b7cd6ad706e66d5f 175409 true true true false 45 495179 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:13:35 4 Topic 1 0 175409 1512 45           Znak za potovalni zaklep   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:13:56 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 33097267be8a4f889b2a813994c0ae04 175425 true true true false 45 495195 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:13:56 4 Topic 1 0 175425 1588 45           Pozor: Pri uporabi vroče vode bodite previdni. Najprej preverite, ali ni morda prevroča, da si ne poparite rok.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:18 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 8a1c175fcb22468fafcbb576eb4be677 175426 true true true false 45 1767485 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:18 14 Topic 1 0 175426 1589 45           Brivne enote nikoli ne brišite z brisačo ali papirnim robčkom, saj lahko s tem poškodujete brivne  glave.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:13:58 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 3109b24f230b47f1a35e9984fd81a396 175427 true true true false 45 495197 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:13:58 4 Topic 1 0 175427 1590 45           Brivno enoto izperite pod toplo  tekočo vodo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:13:59 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 3823f066141f4fc7add04851ad7c33af 175428 true true true false 45 495198 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:13:59 4 Topic 1 0 175428 1591 45           Nosilec brivnih glav snemite s spodnjega dela brivne  enote.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:09:29 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 98a70b3e2993487286ea05937572097b 175429 true true true false 45 1013563 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:09:29 4 Topic 1 0 175429 1592 45           Previdno otresite odvečno vodo in pustite, da se nosilec brivnih glav popolnoma posuši na zraku.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:14:02 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 22ba9f2386294b1780cbbfebcb45a361 175430 true true true false 45 495200 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:14:02 4 Topic 1 0 175430 1593 45           Nosilec brivnih glav pritrdite na spodnji del brivne enote (»klik« ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:14:19 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 57e19cd04bc54027be68bc4d0fc075dd 175448 true true true false 45 495218 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:14:19 4 Topic 1 0 175448 1631 45           Brivne glave vstavite v  nosilec brivnih glav.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:14:29 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 4af40bdc63854da3983c98340cc16ff2 175457 true true true false 45 495227 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:14:29 4 Topic 1 0 175457 1646 45           Brivne glave odstranite z  nosilca brivnih glav.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:13 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 d4d13872e1e445a8bce9b7a2c8a23fa4 175460 true true true false 45 1767444 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:13 14 Topic 1 0 175460 1655 45           Za tri sekunde pritisnite gumb za vklop/izklop, da uporabite  način potovalnega zaklepa.    35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:18 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 c3db90a9f0b4414bab1220d6a4677ee7 175470 true true true false 45 1767899 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:18 14 Topic 1 0 175470 1677 45           Uporabljene brivne glave takoj zavrzite, da jih ne bi pomotoma zamenjali z  novimi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:14:41 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 bb30d35a212643eb8ca0760a69a9a9b9 175474 true true true false 45 495244 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:14:41 4 Topic 1 0 175474 1689 45           Nosilec brivne glave izperite pod toplo  tekočo vodo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:14:42 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 e7e0b09f699147ccab414d32776aced9 175475 true true true false 45 495245 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:14:42 4 Topic 1 0 175475 1708 45           Opomba: Brivno enoto izpirajte redno, da bo še naprej gladko drsela po  koži.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:14:43 P_Battery charge indicator 300 2bbb8a6957f242e7aba0c83a62f2c9d1 175477 true true true false 45 495247 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:14:43 4 Topic 1 0 175477 25888 45           Kazalnik napolnjenosti baterije   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:14:44 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 301f649a6fb14e9b8458446eb38da92d 175480 true true true false 45 495250 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:14:44 4 Topic 1 0 175480 25940 45           Če želite ponastaviti opomnik za zamenjavo, za približno sedem  sekund pridržite gumb za vklop/izklop.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:14:46 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 6ffcaceb68f0416d929a65558426ced3 175484 true true true false 45 495254 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:14:46 4 Topic 1 0 175484 28293 45           Opomba: Ko je baterija polna, se zaslon po 30 minutah samodejno izklopi.    35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:14:47 Introduction Shaving 39 7e696a0cb3134597a7e64bbf57864a0b 175487 true true true false 45 495257 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:14:47 4 Topic 1 0 175487 237 45   Uvod   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:14:48 Skin adaptation period 39 ba0ba01424cd4d71af946311e18ebec7 175489 true true true false 45 495259 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:14:48 4 Topic 1 0 175489 421 45   Obdobje privajanja kože   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:14:53 Shaving 63 386bf6d234644039a701b8a3e2cb1050 175500 true true true false 45 495270 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:14:53 4 Topic 1 0 175500 1702 45   Britje   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:15:22 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 c95e56964e734a0f8159614ae27d2916 175540 true true true false 45 495310 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:15:22 4 Topic 1 0 175540 117078 45           Pri prvih nekaj britjih morda še ne boste dosegli pričakovanih rezultatov in koža bi lahko bila malce vzdražena. To je običajno. Koža in brada potrebujeta nekaj časa, da se privadita vsakemu novemu sistemu britja. Svetujemo, da se z brivnikom tri tedne brijete redno (vsaj 3-krat tedensko) in samo s tem aparatom, da se koža privadi na nov aparat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:15:43 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 5fb83a47f2244f9aa296dab80c8405c6 175564 true true true false 45 495334 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:15:43 4 Topic 1 0 175564 119226 45           Ko pritisnem gumb za vklop/izklop, aparat ne deluje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:15:46 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 a1e28a79187a45369d8a3ae82d1d86f4 175566 true true true false 45 495336 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:15:46 4 Topic 1 0 175566 119237 45           Aparat izključite in pritisnite gumb za vklop/izklop, da ga vklopite.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:15:47 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 2e6d508c02744bd59b5b2b11282d14d7 175567 true true true false 45 495337 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:15:47 4 Topic 1 0 175567 119260 45           Akumulatorska baterija je prazna.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:15:48 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 63a139319b1147bebed535d572b5d75e 175568 true true true false 45 495338 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:15:48 4 Topic 1 0 175568 119261 45           Aktiviran je potovalni zaklep.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:15:48 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 d42fcd6276af4ff79a47f2bd5372adc5 175569 true true true false 45 495339 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:15:48 4 Topic 1 0 175569 119262 45           Za tri sekunde pritisnite gumb za vklop/izklop, da deaktivirate potovalni zaklep.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:15:49 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 b06b42c2cef14e2ca68c6cc5b5cabc72 175570 true true true false 45 495340 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:15:49 4 Topic 1 0 175570 119263 45           Brivna enota je tako zelo umazana ali poškodovana, da motor ne more delovati.    35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:47:38 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 c6a871a76a364997976af0e9be56feb6 175572 true true true false 45 2081270 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:47:38 14 Topic 1 0 175572 119265 45            Aparat ne brije več tako dobro kot včasih.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:15:52 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 22574bd4c8ed49588c014110b9b5f4d3 175573 true true true false 45 495343 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:15:52 4 Topic 1 0 175573 119266 45           Brivne glave so poškodovane ali obrabljene.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:15:53 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 8255f9f4d7534311a5020e3cf6a6d1ca 175574 true true true false 45 495344 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:15:53 4 Topic 1 0 175574 119267 45           Brivne glave ovirajo dlačice ali umazanija.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:16:05 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 01e77cb2f54047e68e8dd503a3b8e608 175587 true true true false 45 495357 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:16:05 4 Topic 1 0 175587 119280 45           Voda uhaja iz spodnjega dela aparata.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:16:06 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 7a23171c169c4600952823fdae2b260e 175588 true true true false 45 495358 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:16:06 4 Topic 1 0 175588 119281 45           Med čiščenjem se lahko med notranjim ohišjem in zunanjo površino aparata nabira voda.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:16:06 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 219be5d88a5340c6a90d560bb135fb88 175589 true true true false 45 495359 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:16:06 4 Topic 1 0 175589 119283 45           To je normalno in ni nevarno, saj so vsi elektronski deli v zatesnjeni motorni enoti v aparatu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:16:22 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 dafd29ea2c6d4deebba12e8634c34633 175606 true true true false 45 495376 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:16:22 4 Topic 1 0 175606 123711 45           Ko ponovno vstavljate brivne glave in nameščate pritrdilne  obročke, držite nosilec brivnih glav. Nosilca brivnih glav ne odlagajte na površino, medtem ko to počnete, ker ga lahko poškodujete.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:16:23 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 e5899ea92664429b920a50bf2db0a6db 175607 true true true false 45 495377 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:16:23 4 Topic 1 0 175607 123712 45           Vsak pritrdilni obroček ima dve vdolbini, ki se natančno prilegata vdolbinam na nosilcu brivnih glav. Obroček obračajte v desno, dokler ne zaslišite klika, ki pomeni, da je obroček  nameščen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:17:13 E_Introduction shavers 1139 17374c74f811457383f8db474f196b60 175623 true true true false 39 495393 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:17:13 4 Topic 1 0 175623 239 39           Прочитайте цей посібник користувача, щоб ознайомитись із функціями придбаної бритви й отримати поради, як зробити гоління простішим і комфортнішим.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:17:14 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 6dc84f23d32d45339e65aa8065a73b16 175624 true true true false 39 495394 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:17:14 4 Topic 1 0 175624 274 39           Будьте обережні, оскільки вузькі сторони батареї гострі.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:17:18 E_To ensure the best result, we advise you to pre-trim your beard 1142 7c103ad99de64c039f69baae13c502de 175629 true true true false 39 495399 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:17:18 4 Topic 1 0 175629 503 39           Для найкращого результату радимо заздалегідь підстригати бороду, якщо Ви не голилися протягом 3 днів чи більше.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:17:20 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 f2d6e3e76481477e8fd72f37879d8e4f 175631 true true true false 39 495401 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:17:20 4 Topic 1 0 175631 583 39           Вимкніть пристрій.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:17:30 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 0d68d9a20a9347a5b70c79fbef04e17a 175639 true true true false 39 495409 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:17:30 4 Topic 1 0 175639 1363 39           Заряджайте бритву перед першим використанням або коли дисплей повідомляє, що батарея майже розрядилася.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:17:31 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 c650ff74521643beb641eb32cd87890c 175642 true true true false 39 495412 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:17:31 4 Topic 1 0 175642 1461 39           Змочіть  обличчя водою.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:17:31 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 1444a2dd257e4208ac29d7f3116a18ad 175643 true true true false 39 495413 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:17:31 4 Topic 1 0 175643 1462 39           Нанесіть на  обличчя трохи піни або гелю для гоління.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:17:32 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 77e8b437be2548d6a9f7180220688f24 175644 true true true false 39 495414 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:17:32 4 Topic 1 0 175644 1463 39           Промийте бритвений блок під  краном, щоб він гладко ковзав по  шкірі.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:17:32 E_Dry your face 40 020c06ac6d654b8594ff56a5fa9d25bc 175645 true true true false 39 495415 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:17:32 4 Topic 1 0 175645 1464 39           Висушіть обличчя.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:17:37 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 366a880880f84cdeae687116dd5599dd 175656 true true true false 39 495426 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:17:37 4 Topic 1 0 175656 1509 39           Знімний бритвений блок   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:17:39 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 f30214dd7a0e49868f3ca0fa7116994d 175659 true true true false 39 495429 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:17:39 4 Topic 1 0 175659 1512 39           Символ блокування для транспортування   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:17:46 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 88984c61efd9487ba923e7036ae513aa 175675 true true true false 39 495445 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:17:46 4 Topic 1 0 175675 1588 39           Увага! Будьте обережні з гарячою водою. Завжди перевіряйте, чи вода не надто гаряча, щоб не обпекти руки.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:34 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 c19ea967d1b8441fb5747eb3229d770b 175676 true true true false 39 1760721 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:34 14 Topic 1 0 175676 1589 39           Не витирайте бритвений блок рушником або тканиною, адже так можна пошкодити бритвені  головки.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:17:47 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 96f8077ce87e4f11af56b04137e50b2a 175677 true true true false 39 495447 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:17:47 4 Topic 1 0 175677 1590 39           Промийте бритвений блок теплою водою з-під  крана.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:17:47 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 7b9bdfab938a4520bdff023abf0b0f58 175678 true true true false 39 495448 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:17:47 4 Topic 1 0 175678 1591 39           Вийміть тримач бритвених головок із нижньої частини бритвеного  блока.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T11:15:15 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 4ee253eb1e304e6082b614ec475ec2d3 175679 true true true false 39 1012440 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T11:15:15 4 Topic 1 0 175679 1592 39           Обережно струсіть зайву воду й дайте тримачу бритвених головок повністю висохнути.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:17:48 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 45c425cd958d472681bbdb68758f4be8 175680 true true true false 39 495450 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:17:48 4 Topic 1 0 175680 1593 39           Під’єднайте тримач бритвених головок до нижньої частини бритвеного блока (до клацання ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:17:57 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 6f6885ad88f549aaae14ca3bcffe9879 175698 true true true false 39 495468 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:17:57 4 Topic 1 0 175698 1631 39           Вставте бритвені головки в  тримач.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:18:01 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 fcd7bf013ff4434dbc5baa319da2efaa 175707 true true true false 39 495477 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:18:01 4 Topic 1 0 175707 1646 39           Зніміть бритвені головки з  тримача бритвених головок.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:29 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 7878292d7ac34e10addb445920c1abd4 175710 true true true false 39 1760701 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:29 14 Topic 1 0 175710 1655 39           Щоб скористатися  режимом блокування для транспортування, натисніть і утримуйте кнопку "Увімк./Вимк." протягом 3 секунд.    35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:40:26 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 2fe2e3bdca304fce8e05155aa6e028cd 175720 true true true false 39 1760898 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:40:26 14 Topic 1 0 175720 1677 39           Одразу викиньте використані бритвені  головки, щоб не сплутати їх із новими.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:18:14 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 b37c301f60ac4382b8f48c78f42ad40b 175724 true true true false 39 495494 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:18:14 4 Topic 1 0 175724 1689 39           Промийте тримач бритвених головок теплою водою з-під  крана.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:18:16 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 4492f6be625e4d14be7d547df22a31ae 175725 true true true false 39 495495 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:18:16 4 Topic 1 0 175725 1708 39           Примітка. Регулярно промивайте бритвений блок під краном, щоб він гладко ковзав по  шкірі.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:18:19 P_Battery charge indicator 300 c33b23506cb048fcb69a374ac762fefb 175727 true true true false 39 495497 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:18:19 4 Topic 1 0 175727 25888 39           Індикатор заряду батареї   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:18:22 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 375aa3fb25f0468997bffc4c7d905aa9 175730 true true true false 39 495500 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:18:22 4 Topic 1 0 175730 25940 39           Щоб скинути нагадування про заміну, натисніть і утримуйте кнопку "Увімк./Вимк." протягом приблизно 7  секунд.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:18:25 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 d119e17bd0044672b0797996f688c695 175734 true true true false 39 495504 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:18:25 4 Topic 1 0 175734 28293 39           Примітка. Коли батарея повністю зарядиться, дисплей автоматично вимкнеться через 30 хвилин.    35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:18:29 Introduction Shaving 39 08083e5cdd004b2ca5fa20a1216c7a4b 175737 true true true false 39 495507 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:18:29 4 Topic 1 0 175737 237 39   Вступ   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:18:30 Skin adaptation period 39 a28faf88a3074d1086a0e6cf55221224 175739 true true true false 39 495509 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:18:30 4 Topic 1 0 175739 421 39   Період адаптації шкіри   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:18:38 Shaving 63 dbfb197d20854c7f903c54abf96b4b48 175750 true true true false 39 495520 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:18:38 4 Topic 1 0 175750 1702 39   Гоління   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:19:15 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 79033f69884548c5a598277a70ecd256 175790 true true true false 39 495560 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:19:15 4 Topic 1 0 175790 117078 39           Перші сеанси гоління можуть не забезпечити очікуваного результату, і навіть можливе незначне подразнення шкіри. Це нормально. Щоб шкіра та борода адаптувалися до будь-якої нової системи гоління, потрібен час. Радимо голитися виключно цим пристроєм регулярно (принаймні, 3 рази на тиждень) протягом 3 тижнів, щоб шкіра призвичаїлася до нової бритви.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:19:36 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 b64493ddafe84194acb690dea8eda35d 175814 true true true false 39 495584 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:19:36 4 Topic 1 0 175814 119226 39           Пристрій не працює після натискання кнопки живлення.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:19:38 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 f9ca9a6af2bd4523b0dc6495961227de 175816 true true true false 39 495586 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:19:38 4 Topic 1 0 175816 119237 39           Щоб вимкнути пристрій, від’єднайте його від мережі й натисніть кнопку "Увімк./Вимк.".   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:19:39 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 c387d2ca282d4ccc93f2c5ebf27739d0 175817 true true true false 39 495587 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:19:39 4 Topic 1 0 175817 119260 39           Акумулятор розрядився.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:19:39 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 72772370c30d41e9b712df343ef183ac 175818 true true true false 39 495588 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:19:39 4 Topic 1 0 175818 119261 39           Увімкнено блокування для транспортування.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:19:40 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 36bcf0803da446d4b5dfe5616afcbbf3 175819 true true true false 39 495589 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:19:40 4 Topic 1 0 175819 119262 39           Щоб вимкнути блокування для транспортування, натисніть і утримуйте кнопку "Увімк./Вимк." протягом 3 секунд.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:19:41 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 f48521fc78764bee9a22a3b5c6444316 175820 true true true false 39 495590 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:19:41 4 Topic 1 0 175820 119263 39           Бритвений блок забруднений або пошкоджений так, що двигун не може працювати.    35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:46:00 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 b707ad37292647a89fbb7faa3ee28929 175822 true true true false 39 2080948 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:46:00 14 Topic 1 0 175822 119265 39           Пристрій не голить так добре, як раніше.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:19:44 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 649c372c624242d783ca8a04b0acd234 175823 true true true false 39 495593 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:19:44 4 Topic 1 0 175823 119266 39           Бритвені головки пошкоджені або зношені.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:19:45 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 e1460e4862ad402685afdd6dcd174d72 175824 true true true false 39 495594 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:19:45 4 Topic 1 0 175824 119267 39           Волосся чи бруд блокують бритвені головки.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:19:57 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 a4979f3cc59446e0bc580e0d38c28d11 175837 true true true false 39 495607 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:19:57 4 Topic 1 0 175837 119280 39           Вода витікає з нижньої частини пристрою.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:19:57 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 4b6dfc08b2d14f438b2f25173aa98185 175838 true true true false 39 495608 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:19:57 4 Topic 1 0 175838 119281 39           Під час очищення вода може збиратися між внутрішнім корпусом і зовнішньою оболонкою пристрою.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:19:58 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 598d57eda1ba45adb43e0fab7c8edbd8 175839 true true true false 39 495609 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:19:58 4 Topic 1 0 175839 119283 39           Це нормально й цілком безпечно, оскільки вся електроніка розташована в герметичному силовому блоці всередині пристрою.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:20:13 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 84822a7de7884a42b11eeb922e936fe8 175856 true true true false 39 495626 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:20:13 4 Topic 1 0 175856 123711 39           Коли Ви встановлюєте назад бритвені головки та фіксуючі  кільця, тримач бритвеної головки тримайте в руці. Виконуючи ці дії, не кладіть тримач бритвеної головки, оскільки це може спричинити пошкодження.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:20:13 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 c0afe9cf1ee143cabb1587b371b861f3 175857 true true true false 39 495627 Localizer Philips 2016-06-06T17:20:13 4 Topic 1 0 175857 123712 39           На кожному фіксуючому кільці є два пази, у які мають входити виступи на бритвених головках. Поверніть фіксуюче кільце за годинниковою стрілкою до клацання, яке свідчитиме, що кільце  зафіксовано.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:49:47 The display (heading only) 300 da8dba5bd26f4a79a96193b2cdd058cc 176129 true true true false 4 472819 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:49:47 4 Topic 1 0 176129 28238 4   Дисплеят   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:49:48 P_Supply unit 1148 8ca03ada6ce24fc19464408826527a0a 176131 true true true false 4 472821 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:49:48 4 Topic 1 0 176131 119159 4           Захранващо устройство   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:50:18 The display (heading only) 300 b9544e9156634043bf755677964193f1 176163 true true true false 5 472852 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:50:18 4 Topic 1 0 176163 28238 5   Zaslon   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:50:19 P_Supply unit 1148 101d9de64c1a4c7fa7ee9659c201ae93 176165 true true true false 5 472854 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:50:19 4 Topic 1 0 176165 119159 5           Jedinica za napajanje   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:50:43 The display (heading only) 300 7a4b7483897c4ca19c0ae5c400747421 176197 true true true false 6 472885 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:50:43 4 Topic 1 0 176197 28238 6   Displej   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:50:44 P_Supply unit 1148 8837ace011204021ad51dbb8eb3f164b 176199 true true true false 6 472887 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:50:44 4 Topic 1 0 176199 119159 6           Napájecí jednotka   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:51:08 The display (heading only) 300 675f7a3c2f39406b8cdeabd681c71956 176230 true true true false 10 472918 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:51:08 4 Topic 1 0 176230 28238 10   Ekraan   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:51:09 P_Supply unit 1148 3600a0a9894a4747a822599dbe00eeae 176232 true true true false 10 472920 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:51:09 4 Topic 1 0 176232 119159 10           Toiteplokk   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:51:34 The display (heading only) 300 7c8f56f6978e42c38b37b45152d533ae 176263 true true true false 18 472951 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:51:34 4 Topic 1 0 176263 28238 18   A kijelző   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:51:35 P_Supply unit 1148 ea3cf9b6ff0e4d2788e1f368a58b26bf 176265 true true true false 18 472953 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:51:35 4 Topic 1 0 176265 119159 18           Tápegység   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:52:00 The display (heading only) 300 154c4c8e0b1747cd90e5d54e69443ef1 176296 true true true false 23 472984 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:52:00 4 Topic 1 0 176296 28238 23   Ekranas   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:52:01 P_Supply unit 1148 b15fb4ca3d194fffad90e73ff8462101 176298 true true true false 23 472986 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:52:01 4 Topic 1 0 176298 119159 23           Maitinimo blokas   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:52:28 The display (heading only) 300 cc92163e67db404aa0db6ed9d75fba80 176330 true true true false 26 473017 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:52:28 4 Topic 1 0 176330 28238 26   Wyświetlacz   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:52:28 P_Supply unit 1148 7870a24e347241a492ed0cef970004e4 176332 true true true false 26 473019 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:52:28 4 Topic 1 0 176332 119159 26           Zasilacz   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:52:53 The display (heading only) 300 9ac1c15ab6b04c2090018431053af480 176363 true true true false 29 473050 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:52:53 4 Topic 1 0 176363 28238 29   Afişajul   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:52:54 P_Supply unit 1148 ef89a3bb910243188939d5bc4503880c 176365 true true true false 29 473052 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:52:54 4 Topic 1 0 176365 119159 29           Unitate de alimentare   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:53:20 The display (heading only) 300 871b4b9e9af44e82a4e5a8eafb2e2e86 176396 true true true false 34 473083 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:53:20 4 Topic 1 0 176396 28238 34   Displej   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:53:21 P_Supply unit 1148 6f495f0a01b647a9ba93b812b6a09a5c 176398 true true true false 34 473085 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:53:21 4 Topic 1 0 176398 119159 34           Napájacia jednotka   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:53:46 The display (heading only) 300 f6681f0689aa419b97ef6b776bbec76d 176429 true true true false 45 473116 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:53:46 4 Topic 1 0 176429 28238 45   Zaslon   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:53:47 P_Supply unit 1148 b002e407dae14b20ba5f13851a6bd807 176431 true true true false 45 473118 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:53:47 4 Topic 1 0 176431 119159 45           Napajalnik   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:54:11 The display (heading only) 300 2fe1aad6112243999386be6d7360a771 176462 true true true false 39 473149 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:54:11 4 Topic 1 0 176462 28238 39   Дисплей   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:54:12 P_Supply unit 1148 0248b03e8fa64c0ab3089b15f580962b 176464 true true true false 39 473151 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:54:12 4 Topic 1 0 176464 119159 39           Блок живлення   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:54:37 The display (heading only) 300 e293c76a9604431382f2dc91c4d66a7d 176501 true true true false 22 473182 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:54:37 4 Topic 1 0 176501 28238 22   Displejs   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:54:38 P_Supply unit 1148 dd59b03199e543acb1ab34b5a0953f6d 176504 true true true false 22 473184 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T15:54:38 4 Topic 1 0 176504 119159 22           Barošanas bloks   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-05-13T14:46:19 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 8c2eeded31d0466e9693dd7f28fbb584 176613 true true true false 8 467586 Localizer Philips 2016-05-13T14:46:19 4 Topic 1 0 176613 28263 8   Accessoires bestellen   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-05-13T14:46:53 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 cce84569d7d2469481e2a82b65b4ab06 176634 true true true false 13 467607 Localizer Philips 2016-05-13T14:46:53 4 Topic 1 0 176634 28263 13   Commande d'accessoires   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-05-13T14:47:19 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 1c1d0713358947e4b288153e88ce68ed 176655 true true true false 15 467628 Localizer Philips 2016-05-13T14:47:19 4 Topic 1 0 176655 28263 15   Bestellen von Zubehör   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T14:06:45 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 3bca6eb77a3f4fd1998f5185905d1bf6 177541 true true true false 32 472544 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T14:06:45 4 Topic 1 0 177541 28263 32   訂購配件   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T16:15:10 Recycling 598 3a2bd8d7684f460b8e98db62ffe4f747 180452 true true true false 3 473457 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T16:15:10 4 Topic 1 0 180452 118169 3   Daur ulang   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T16:15:11 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 942d2d1a6aa34b08bec62b902a9cae01 180453 true true true false 3 473458 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T16:15:11 4 Topic 1 0 180453 118171 3           Jangan membuang produk bersama limbah rumah tangga biasa jika sudah tidak bisa dipakai lagi, tetapi serahkan ke tempat pengumpulan barang bekas yang resmi untuk didaur ulang. Dengan melakukan ini, Anda turut membantu melestarikan lingkungan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T16:15:11 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 828e05fd02444db9a01ef793d3f9f0bf 180454 true true true false 3 473459 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T16:15:11 4 Topic 1 0 180454 118172 3           Patuhi peraturan di negara Anda untuk pengumpulan terpisah untuk produk listrik dan elektronik serta baterai isi-ulang. Pembuangan secara benar akan membantu mencegah dampak negatif terhadap lingkungan dan kesehatan manusia.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-05-19T17:01:07 Recycling 598 feb183134d744da393a48ac16f555ef4 180603 true true true false 24 474836 Localizer Philips 2016-05-19T17:01:07 4 Topic 1 0 180603 118169 24   Mengitar semula   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-19T17:01:08 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 34e4bb59b4bd463eb5ca5f8e935f14e2 180604 true true true false 24 474837 Localizer Philips 2016-05-19T17:01:08 4 Topic 1 0 180604 118171 24           Jangan buang produk bersama sampah rumah biasa di akhir hayatnya, sebaliknya bawanya ke pusat pungutan rasmi untuk dikitar semula. Dengan berbuat demikian, anda membantu untuk memelihara persekitaran.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-19T17:01:09 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 6da6fc98508443f2b4c419f86761c7a5 180605 true true true false 24 474838 Localizer Philips 2016-05-19T17:01:09 4 Topic 1 0 180605 118172 24           Ikuti peraturan negara anda bagi pemungutan produk elektrik dan elektronik serta bateri kitar semula secara berasingan. Pembuangan secara betul membantu mengelakkan akibat negatif bagi kesihatan manusia dan persekitaran.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T16:18:10 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 0a45e24a656c44949ebbd3b8d7f7319e 180719 true true true false 42 473619 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T16:18:10 4 Topic 1 0 180719 120180 42           Este aparato puede ser usado por niños de 8 años o más, por personas con capacidad física, psíquica o sensorial reducida, y por quienes no tengan los conocimientos y la experiencia necesarios, si han sido supervisados o instruidos acerca del uso del aparato de forma segura y siempre que sepan los riesgos que conlleva su uso. Los niños no deben jugar con el aparato. Los niños no deben limpiar ni realizar el mantenimiento del aparato sin supervisión de un adulto.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T16:18:11 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 ad01b97a96b348e7871f30a8a0cca568 180720 true true true false 42 838206 Glenna Deiman 2017-07-07T16:24:02 4 Topic 1 0 180720 155478 42           Revisá siempre el aparato antes de utilizarlo. No utilices el aparato si está dañado, ya que esto podría causar lesiones. Sustituí siempre una pieza dañada con un repuesto original.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T16:18:14 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 1d91560c868f42db9bfbade146aba917 180728 true true true false 42 473628 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T16:18:14 4 Topic 1 0 180728 120161 42               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T16:18:15 Recycling 598 b0ca98b843a644e5893088d88536b770 180729 true true true false 42 473629 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T16:18:15 4 Topic 1 0 180729 118169 42   Reciclaje   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T16:18:15 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 d32fa2a0b63d4784974ff1580d2123df 180730 true true true false 42 473630 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T16:18:15 4 Topic 1 0 180730 118171 42           Al final de la vida útil, no tire el producto junto con los residuos domésticos habituales. Llévelo a un punto de recolección oficial para su reciclado. Al hacerlo, ayuda a preservar el medioambiente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T16:18:16 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 d5843c914e6d4c82a1b694e9402ec113 180731 true true true false 42 473631 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T16:18:16 4 Topic 1 0 180731 118172 42           Siga las normas de su país para la recolección selectiva de productos eléctricos y electrónicos y pilas recargables. La eliminación correcta de estos productos ayuda a prevenir consecuencias negativas para el medioambiente y la salud de las personas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T16:20:30 Recycling 598 9d86c0edbc8d4419b856f85412776ac4 180763 true true true false 28 473663 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T16:20:30 4 Topic 1 0 180763 118169 28   Reciclagem   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T16:20:30 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 e325b73f1ffb4d2cb227e69f8ee7dfbd 180764 true true true false 28 473664 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T16:20:30 4 Topic 1 0 180764 118171 28           Não descarte o produto com o lixo doméstico normal ao final de sua vida útil. Leve-o a um posto de coleta oficial para que ele possa ser reciclado. Ao fazer isso, você ajuda a preservar o meio ambiente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T16:20:31 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 03b408c4e2fd4ecebc32e91ae1957220 180765 true true true false 28 473665 Localizer Philips 2016-05-18T16:20:31 4 Topic 1 0 180765 118172 28           Siga a regulamentação do seu país para a coleta seletiva de produtos elétricos e eletrônicos e baterias recarregáveis. O descarte correto ajuda a evitar consequências negativas para o meio ambiente e para a saúde humana.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-05-27T15:37:20 Important safety information 418 8e9e12b9be384e85aeb173fcfe83f746 180806 true true true false 24 481934 Localizer Philips 2016-05-27T15:37:20 4 Topic 1 0 180806 738 24   Maklumat keselamatan penting   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Baca maklumat penting ini dengan teliti sebelum anda menggunakan perkakas dan simpan maklumat ini untuk rujukan pada masa hadapan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-05-27T15:37:22 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 a703bd7c63ec4c8e9a561d1b83626bfd 180808 true true true false 24 723467 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-22T14:51:11 6 Topic 1 0 180808 69446 24   Awas   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-05-27T15:37:25 Caution 418 0bcfd31ab43b4b7bbc05085b5db1a211 180809 true true true false 24 481937 Localizer Philips 2016-05-27T15:37:25 4 Topic 1 0 180809 69446 24   Awas   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-05-27T15:37:28 Warning 418 0d6caa0ba1bd4b9a8f4bea8154c3d8df 180811 true true true false 24 481939 Localizer Philips 2016-05-27T15:37:28 4 Topic 1 0 180811 69413 24   Amaran   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-03T13:44:38 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 41fc568f0d464396b2e70c1a5cef644e 181536 true true true false 32 487016 Localizer Philips 2016-06-03T13:44:38 4 Topic 1 0 181536 1626 32           將刀片及刀網放在 水龍頭下清洗。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-03T13:44:43 E_Note: 361 e867a505214249abb76c3140f44b0e6c 181540 true true true false 32 1392413 Ieva Datava 2019-07-03T13:30:46 14 Topic 1 0 181540 2900 32           注意：   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-05-26T09:51:04 Danger 418 802c808b12854bb8b1657da2b28cb4df 181599 true true true false 13 479911 Localizer Philips 2016-05-26T09:51:04 4 Topic 1 0 181599 1212 13   Danger   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-05-26T09:51:05 Caution 418 42b8ec2fcb4c464ca8d14e1ec0969d25 181600 true true true false 13 479912 Localizer Philips 2016-05-26T09:51:05 4 Topic 1 0 181600 69446 13   Attention   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-05-26T09:51:05 Warning 418 036616ee3300419da9bcfab6700dad6d 181601 true true true false 13 479913 Localizer Philips 2016-05-26T09:51:05 4 Topic 1 0 181601 69413 13   Avertissement   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Tim Berga 2021-04-16T08:33:36 Recycling 130 db7e8094fe2a4ae1a1d1622305125a2b 181631 true true true false 27 2012186 Tim Berga 2021-04-16T08:33:36 14 Topic 1 0 181631 1010 27   Reciclagem   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-05-26T09:51:28 Danger 418 3e2b1fa6cabe4ea191d7869124fc10f6 181633 true true true false 27 479945 Localizer Philips 2016-05-26T09:51:28 4 Topic 1 0 181633 1212 27   Perigo   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-05-26T09:51:28 Caution 418 23f795ae4a954607b0e13efee0cd6dbe 181634 true true true false 27 479946 Localizer Philips 2016-05-26T09:51:28 4 Topic 1 0 181634 69446 27   Atenção   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-05-26T09:51:29 Warning 418 f191a6e129ef4210999922fb4bb70173 181635 true true true false 27 479947 Localizer Philips 2016-05-26T09:51:29 4 Topic 1 0 181635 69413 27   Aviso   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-05-26T09:51:30 Recycling 598 876818278a64403d82e1545f565360bf 181638 true true true false 27 479950 Localizer Philips 2016-05-26T09:51:30 4 Topic 1 0 181638 118169 27   Reciclagem   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-26T09:51:31 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 680c67fcc449435bba681001fb754b59 181639 true true true false 27 479951 Localizer Philips 2016-05-26T09:51:31 4 Topic 1 0 181639 118171 27           No final da vida útil do produto, não o elimine com os resíduos domésticos comuns; deposite-o num ponto de reciclagem oficial. Ao fazê-lo, ajuda a preservar o ambiente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-05-26T09:51:32 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 966b6c97a0a64b33b3f28e9996e8164c 181640 true true true false 27 479952 Localizer Philips 2016-05-26T09:51:32 4 Topic 1 0 181640 118172 27           Cumpra com as regras nacionais de recolha seletiva de produtos elétricos e eletrónicos e pilhas recarregáveis. A eliminação correta ajuda a evitar consequências prejudiciais para o meio ambiente e a saúde pública.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-06-15T11:40:01 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 f0dce93e6ff54ca1b826d77039b7547c 182187 true true true false 36 500541 Localizer Philips 2016-06-15T11:40:01 4 Topic 1 0 182187 28263 36   Beställa tillbehör   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-05-20T12:12:26 Important safety information 418 5f611fc568824869aaac66c22a805ce3 182373 true true true false 28 1051198 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-02-19T09:55:31 4 Topic 1 0 182373 738 28   Informações de segurança importantes   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Leia cuidadosamente estas informações importantes antes de utilizar o aparelho e guarde-o para uma eventual consulta futura.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T10:14:34 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 6033e585de0a4fe88970f65c17d96054 185052 true true true false 39 1026638 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T10:14:34 4 Topic 1 0 185052 118171 39           Не викидайте пристрій разом зі звичайними побутовими відходами, а здавайте його в офіційний пункт прийому для вторинної переробки. Таким чином Ви допоможете захистити довкілля.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-09T22:13:39 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 1607a57897894f66a54050cf7e84c1c6 185112 true true true false 12 498616 Localizer Philips 2016-06-09T22:13:39 4 Topic 1 0 185112 118171 12           Älä hävitä vanhaa tuotetta tavallisen talousjätteen mukana, vaan toimita se valtuutettuun kierrätyspisteeseen. Näin autat vähentämään ympäristölle aiheutuvia haittavaikutuksia.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-09T22:13:52 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 7d65cea175af4cd387e622e3d5902db4 185120 true true true false 25 498628 Localizer Philips 2016-06-09T22:13:52 4 Topic 1 0 185120 118171 25           Ikke kast produktet som restavfall når det ikke kan brukes lenger. Lever det inn til en gjenvinningsstasjon. Ved å gjøre dette hjelper du til med å ta vare på miljøet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-09T22:14:05 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 314626d3c3d0492bbd211e8ca3c967d1 185128 true true true false 36 498640 Localizer Philips 2016-06-09T22:14:05 4 Topic 1 0 185128 118171 36           Kasta inte produkten i hushållssoporna när den är förbrukad. Lämna in den till återvinning vid en återvinningsstation. Genom att göra detta hjälper du till att skydda miljön.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-09T22:16:06 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 bf2ae272ea2a4f38b6459f0d96b03020 185143 true true true false 16 498663 Localizer Philips 2016-06-09T22:16:06 4 Topic 1 0 185143 118171 16           Στο τέλος της ζωής του προϊόντος μην το πετάξετε μαζί με τα συνηθισμένα απορρίμματα του σπιτιού σας, αλλά παραδώστε το σε ένα επίσημο σημείο συλλογής για ανακύκλωση. Με αυτήν σας την ενέργεια βοηθάτε στην προστασία του περιβάλλοντος.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-08T16:09:06 Warning 418 dd92abc5b1654997ad817c15576d6c3a 185354 true true true false 3 497025 Localizer Philips 2016-06-08T16:09:06 4 Topic 1 0 185354 69413 3   Peringatan   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-08T16:09:07 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 54776fd4d5304890a4e56679a8ed506c 185355 true true true false 3 723469 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-22T14:51:14 6 Topic 1 0 185355 69446 3   Perhatian   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-08T16:09:08 Caution 418 31ec176742ea4b6793d46d0f9b79004f 185356 true true true false 3 497027 Localizer Philips 2016-06-08T16:09:08 4 Topic 1 0 185356 69446 3   Perhatian   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-08T16:11:08 Warning 418 8ee0a4608328485685de3cbf9eefda0a 185412 true true true false 40 497087 Localizer Philips 2016-06-08T16:11:08 4 Topic 1 0 185412 69413 40   Cảnh báo   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-08T16:11:08 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 e52c0b7372d9474794f65a8e31ae8a45 185413 true true true false 40 723468 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-22T14:51:13 6 Topic 1 0 185413 69446 40   Chú ý   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-08T16:11:09 Caution 418 047f0c91103c4b7abc9bf6f78b0e3e35 185414 true true true false 40 497089 Localizer Philips 2016-06-08T16:11:09 4 Topic 1 0 185414 69446 40   Chú ý   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T09:54:58 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 e07bb150062f43ca9d9555ce9168c44d 185971 true true true false 25 503453 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T09:54:58 4 Topic 1 0 185971 28273 25           Merk: Hold barberhodeholderen i hånden når du setter tilbake barberhodene og fester holderingene igjen. Ikke plasser barberhodeholderen på et underlag når du gjør dette, det kan da medføre skade.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:35:51 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 8db0a75b58c44cdbaffecfc643816de3 186033 true true true false 7 502399 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:35:51 4 Topic 1 0 186033 28273 7           Bemærk: Hold skærholderen i hånden, når du sætter skærhovederne i igen og sætter samleringene på igen. Anbring ikke skærholderen på en overflade, når du gør dette, da dette kan beskadige den.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:38:31 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 e61ee962f40e4697b97dab1103fe8108 186124 true true true false 36 502561 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:38:31 4 Topic 1 0 186124 28273 36           Obs! Håll hållaren för rakhuvudena i handen när du sätter tillbaka rakhuvudena på plats och fäster låsringarna. Placera inte hållaren för rakhuvudena på någon yta eftersom det kan skada delarna.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:36:55 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 27042ecba0ca4aa0af00db083e1129c6 186180 true true true false 12 502481 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:36:55 4 Topic 1 0 186180 28273 12           Huomautus: Pidä ajopään pidikettä kädessäsi, kun asetat ajopäät ja kiinnitysrenkaat takaisin paikoilleen. Älä aseta ajopään pidikettä alustalle, sillä se voi aiheuttaa vaurioita.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:33:19 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 8336d48c7c1746c584baf3221f7bcb26 186406 true true true false 42 502325 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:33:19 4 Topic 1 0 186406 1630 42           Nota: Asegurate de que las muescas ubicadas a ambos lados de los cabezales de afeitado encajen perfectamente en las proyecciones del soporte de los cabezales de afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:33:29 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 94b74255d64048f5b123d11dd2a99215 186415 true true true false 42 502335 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:33:29 4 Topic 1 0 186415 2640 42           Volvé a colocar los cabezales de afeitado en la  unidad de afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:33:31 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 68a49d84161e4955bd69b468c9a62b4a 186417 true true true false 42 502337 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:33:31 4 Topic 1 0 186417 2742 42           Si la unidad de afeitado no se cierra correctamente, verificá haber insertado los cabezales de afeitado de manera adecuada y si los anillos de retención están ajustados.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:33:33 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 07656a6298d34579aea066044d0fe00b 186419 true true true false 42 502339 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:33:33 4 Topic 1 0 186419 2748 42           Reemplazá de inmediato los cabezales de afeitado dañados.    35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:33:37 Danger 418 66dc562f8d4a4c0daefe78d7fbbe7ec7 186423 true true true false 42 502346 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:33:37 4 Topic 1 0 186423 1212 42   Peligro   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:33:38 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 e11f87389dbc4f2eb6d9cd5efa21166f 186425 true true true false 42 1172982 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:53 7 Topic 1 0 186425 3371 42   Pedido de accesorios   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:33:39 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 155bfd5931174460b01c5f59a413a1d7 186426 true true true false 42 502349 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:33:39 4 Topic 1 0 186426 68354 42           Para lograr el mayor rendimiento de la afeitadora, te recomendamos que reemplaces los cabezales de afeitado cada dos  años.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:33:40 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the worldwide guarantee leaflet for contact details). 418 204904e055164f9eb7ba493575a77c19 186427 true true true false 42 1173202 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:56 7 Topic 1 0 186427 82854 42           Para comprar accesorios o piezas de repuesto, visitá  www.shop.philips.com/service o consultá al distribuidor Philips de su localidad. También podés comunicarte con el Centro de atención al cliente de Philips de tu país (consultá el folleto de garantía internacional para obtener información de contacto).   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:33:56 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 7814e05f4bc3467e8618925820961793 186445 true true true false 42 502368 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:33:56 4 Topic 1 0 186445 120219 42           Al final de la vida útil, no tires el producto junto con los residuos domésticos habituales. Llévalo a un punto de recolección oficial para su reciclado. Al hacerlo, ayudas a preservar el medioambiente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:33:57 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 e66897b473ec495785d24e041d8c8d43 186446 true true true false 42 502369 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:33:57 4 Topic 1 0 186446 120220 42           Este producto contiene una batería recargable incorporada que no se debe eliminar con los residuos domésticos habituales. Se recomienda especialmente llevar el producto a un punto de recolección oficial o a un centro de servicio Philips para que un profesional quite la batería recargable.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:32:00 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 aa494c8a9bca49a585f61a6cebc92e37 186464 true true true false 42 502294 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:32:00 4 Topic 1 0 186464 83444 42            Mantené seca la unidad de suministro.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:32:02 Warning 418 67cafd627537435bbc57fb2275e9667d 186466 true true true false 42 502296 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:32:02 4 Topic 1 0 186466 69413 42   Advertencia   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:32:02 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 ad971749d47141a6a786e3223cdaf785 186467 true true true false 42 723466 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-22T14:51:09 6 Topic 1 0 186467 69446 42   Precauciones   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:32:03 Caution 418 0995640c567149c08d4be732acce8c25 186468 true true true false 42 502298 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:32:03 4 Topic 1 0 186468 69446 42   Precauciones   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:32:04 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 800c64b0789b4ea3a22555b5b87cbe3b 186469 true true true false 42 502299 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:32:04 4 Topic 1 0 186469 83445 42                 35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-06-28T16:46:06 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 6c9118e919f7412291250cf652fd415f 186470 true true true false 42 830117 Localizer Philips 2017-06-28T16:46:06 4 Topic 1 0 186470 83449 42               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:32:04 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 a9b8e55d1225415aad3033e1ed4cb97b 186471 true true true false 42 502301 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:32:04 4 Topic 1 0 186471 102194 42           No utilices la unidad de suministro en tomacorrientes de pared que puedan contener o hayan contenido un desodorante de ambiente eléctrico, o cerca de ellos. Esto puede dañar la unidad de suministro de forma irreparable.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-16T11:32:05 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 1b2012a91cdf4d85b48d78bc62e32bfd 186472 true true true false 42 835986 Glenna Deiman 2017-07-05T17:14:55 4 Topic 1 0 186472 83452 42           La unidad de suministro transforma de 100-240 voltios a un voltaje seguro, inferior a 24 voltios.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2017-06-28T16:46:07 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 9e49f531357241debded423ccd056246 186480 true true true false 42 838197 Glenna Deiman 2017-07-07T16:22:40 4 Topic 1 0 186480 131852 42   E_La unidad de suministro contiene un transformador. No cortes la unidad de suministro para sustituirlo por otro enchufe, ya que podría provocar situaciones de peligro.   La unidad de suministro contiene un transformador. No cortes la unidad de suministro para sustituirlo por otro enchufe, ya que podría provocar situaciones de peligro.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:44:03 This appliance is waterproof 217 51c9b7d0aaf2442a87695f91e11bb2ec 186984 true true true false 49 574023 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:44:03 4 Topic 1 0 186984 4369 49           Ovaj aparat je  vodootporan. Pogodan je za korišćenje pod tušem ili za vreme kupanja, kao i za čišćenje pod mlazom vode. Iz bezbednosnih razloga, aparat može da se koristi samo bez kabla za napajanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:44:05 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 9497b0e4686440edb5610695a0b46999 186986 true true true false 49 574025 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:44:05 4 Topic 1 0 186986 5307 49           Podrezivanje je lakše ako su koža i dlačice suvi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:44:10 Charging (heading only) 418 f0f5afeac98c44fb8c9bb13e8dc56e88 186991 true true true false 49 574029 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:44:10 4 Topic 1 0 186991 498 49   Punjenje   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-06-26T07:39:03 Never use water hotter than 60°C to rinse the appliance 132 f290fe336e2244bda76c72145a3e92db 186992 true true true false 49 1694791 Marloes de Lange 2020-06-26T07:39:03 14 Topic 1 0 186992 1123 49           Za ispiranje aparata nikad ne koristite vodu topliju od 60°C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:44:13 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 782a75b10d794f93983464fe60e9fb03 186994 true true true false 49 574034 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:44:13 4 Topic 1 0 186994 3990 49           Pre ispiranja pod mlazom vode uvek isključite aparat iz električne mreže.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:44:15 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 c047465ae94f4209be37e7c3f032a57b 186996 true true true false 49 574036 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:44:15 4 Topic 1 0 186996 4368 49                 35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:44:15 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 03b6c5389db74328b3e5a631dd91c0a2 186997 true true true false 49 1172970 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:50 7 Topic 1 0 186997 3371 49   Naručivanje dodataka   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-04T14:44:17 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the worldwide guarantee leaflet for contact details). 418 dd9e04f8fa7b497bb9f139ee8e746f7a 186999 true true true false 49 1173190 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:52 7 Topic 1 0 186999 82854 49           Da biste kupili dodatke ili rezervne delove, posetite stranicu  www.shop.philips.com/service ili se obratite prodavcu Philips proizvoda. Možete i da se obratite Centru za korisničku podršku kompanije Philips u vašoj državi (detalje za kontakt ćete pronaći u međunarodnom garantnom listu).   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-20T16:59:21 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 b98208fecc6045e59c99b85660273f8f 187737 true true true false 7 505975 Localizer Philips 2016-06-20T16:59:21 4 Topic 1 0 187737 155909 7           Det genopladelige batteri må kun tages ud af apparatet, når det skal bortskaffes. Før du fjerner batteriet, skal du sørge for, at apparatet er taget ud af stikkontakten, og at batteriet er fuldstændigt afladet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-20T17:00:15 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 36987ed619f34b64a7034813d870243d 187778 true true true false 12 506020 Localizer Philips 2016-06-20T17:00:15 4 Topic 1 0 187778 155909 12           Poista akku vain laitetta hävitettäessä. Varmista ennen akun irrottamista, että laite on irrotettu pistorasiasta ja että akku on täysin tyhjä.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-20T17:00:54 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 961f9e497d8c4cb6b41cedb924e02969 187815 true true true false 13 506059 Localizer Philips 2016-06-20T17:00:54 4 Topic 1 0 187815 155909 13           Ne retirez la pile rechargeable que lorsque vous mettez l'appareil au rebut. Avant d'enlever la batterie, assurez-vous que l'appareil est débranché de la prise secteur et que la batterie est complètement vide.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-20T17:01:31 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 28d967bfbd7d458eb3c0611325713ace 187852 true true true false 19 506098 Localizer Philips 2016-06-20T17:01:31 4 Topic 1 0 187852 155909 19           prima di smaltire l'apparecchio, rimuovere le batterie ricaricabili. Prima di rimuovere la batteria, assicuratevi che l'apparecchio sia scollegato dalla presa di corrente e che la batteria sia completamente scarica.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-20T17:05:06 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 2e5d5a29e1c8489e9d9282b41a9334ff 187893 true true true false 25 506143 Localizer Philips 2016-06-20T17:05:06 4 Topic 1 0 187893 155909 25           Det oppladbare batteriet skal bare fjernes når apparatet skal kastes. Før du fjerner batteriet, må du sjekke at støpselet til apparatet er tatt ut av stikkontakten, og at batteriet er helt tomt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-20T17:05:39 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 30bb07ea3ad54a3590fff76aebf7dc39 187932 true true true false 27 506184 Localizer Philips 2016-06-20T17:05:39 4 Topic 1 0 187932 155909 27           Retire a bateria recarregável apenas quando se desfizer do aparelho. Antes de retirar a bateria, certifique-se de que o aparelho está desligado da tomada elétrica e que a bateria está completamente esgotada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-20T17:06:09 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 39da28378eff4a95a274d921e21a2a01 187969 true true true false 35 506223 Localizer Philips 2016-06-20T17:06:09 4 Topic 1 0 187969 155909 35           No quite la batería recargable hasta que deseche el aparato. Antes de extraer la batería, asegúrese de que el aparato esté desconectado de la toma de corriente y de que la batería esté completamente vacía.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-20T17:06:42 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 aa188312c5e84c83808297eb512e4eef 188009 true true true false 36 506265 Localizer Philips 2016-06-20T17:06:42 4 Topic 1 0 188009 155909 36           Ta endast ur det laddningsbara batteriet när du kasserar apparaten. Se till att apparaten inte är ansluten till eluttaget och att batteriet är helt tomt innan du tar ur batteriet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-20T17:07:16 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 97ebacc49b614b5da5334de14ee9efba 188046 true true true false 15 506304 Localizer Philips 2016-06-20T17:07:16 4 Topic 1 0 188046 155909 15           Bauen Sie den wiederaufladbaren Akku nur zur Entsorgung des Geräts aus. Bevor Sie den Akku entfernen, stellen Sie sicher, dass das Gerät nicht an einer Steckdose eingesteckt ist und dass der Akku vollständig entleert ist.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:24:14 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 7c649d07511848eb89f2374cc1f2bb07 188754 true true true false 4 503780 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:24:14 4 Topic 1 0 188754 155909 4           Извадете акумулаторната батерия, само когато изхвърляте уреда. Преди да извадите батерията, се уверете, че уредът е изключен от контакта и батерията е изтощена напълно.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:24:55 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 7ef3c9f775c64a79837d151f0f855f83 188794 true true true false 5 503824 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:24:55 4 Topic 1 0 188794 155909 5           Uklonite punjivu bateriju tek kada odlučite odložiti uređaj. Prije vađenja baterije, pobrinite se da je uređaj isključen iz utičnice i da je baterija potpuno prazna.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:25:30 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 4ae5ce4fe06148ac80ad84324eb89a0a 188833 true true true false 6 503865 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:25:30 4 Topic 1 0 188833 155909 6           Akumulátor vyjměte z přístroje až v okamžiku likvidace přístroje. Před vyjmutím akumulátoru ověřte, zda je přístroj odpojen z elektrické zásuvky a zda je akumulátor zcela vybitý.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-07-13T15:16:17 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 3a88f90eebf245cbb55b1c51108ca7b2 188873 true true true false 10 553314 Localizer Philips 2016-07-13T15:16:17 4 Topic 1 0 188873 155909 10           Eemaldage akupatarei seadmest vaid siis, kui seadme kasutusest kõrvaldate. Enne aku eemaldamist kontrollige, et seadme pistik oleks seinakontaktist välja võetud ja et aku oleks täiesti tühi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:31:17 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 f5f19c4b61504bedb1e2c1499289d53e 188918 true true true false 16 503938 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:31:17 4 Topic 1 0 188918 155909 16           Αφαιρείτε την επαναφορτιζόμενη μπαταρία μόνο όταν απορρίπτετε τη συσκευή. Προτού αφαιρέσετε την μπαταρία, βεβαιωθείτε ότι η συσκευή έχει αποσυνδεθεί από την πρίζα και ότι η μπαταρία είναι πλήρως αποφορτισμένη.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:31:50 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 bf5b3453b8aa46dda498de64805f0664 188958 true true true false 18 503980 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:31:50 4 Topic 1 0 188958 155909 18           Az akkumulátort csak akkor távolítsa el, ha leselejtezi a készüléket. Az akkumulátor eltávolítása előtt ellenőrizze, hogy a készülék hálózati kábele ki van-e húzva a fali aljzatból, és hogy az akkumulátor teljesen lemerült-e.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:32:28 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 214fb0192a8c40d3b775b3a7dd7567dd 188998 true true true false 20 504022 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:32:28 4 Topic 1 0 188998 155909 20           Құралды тастау кезінде қайта зарядталатын батареяны ғана алып тастаңыз. Батареяны алу алдында құрал қабырға розеткасынан ажыратылғанын және батарея заряды толығымен таусылғанын тексеріңіз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:33:05 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 060016c04e9f4eacae6675be5d2260eb 189038 true true true false 22 504064 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:33:05 4 Topic 1 0 189038 155909 22           Atkārtoti uzlādējamo akumulatoru izņemiet tikai tad, kad izmetat ierīci. Pirms akumulatora izņemšanas pārliecinieties, ka ierīce ir atvienota no sienas kontaktligzdas un akumulators ir pilnībā tukšs.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:41:44 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 53d00988fb50479eaaf815b2b29be7c5 189078 true true true false 23 504110 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:41:44 4 Topic 1 0 189078 155909 23           Pakartotinai įkraunamą bateriją išimkite tik tada, kai išmetate prietaisą. Prieš išimdami bateriją įsitikinkite, kad prietaisas atjungtas nuo sieninio elektros lizdo ir kad baterija yra visiškai išsikrovusi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:42:23 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 7ff2312bb4bd4a46b3a587caa93d001e 189117 true true true false 26 504151 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:42:23 4 Topic 1 0 189117 155909 26           Przed wyrzuceniem zużytego urządzenia wyjmij z niego akumulator. Przed wyjęciem akumulatora upewnij się, że urządzenie jest odłączone od gniazdka elektrycznego, a akumulator jest całkowicie rozładowany.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:42:54 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 12750901d52d44b494d0c70afe26d39e 189156 true true true false 29 504192 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:42:54 4 Topic 1 0 189156 155909 29           Scoateţi bateria reîncărcabilă când aruncaţi aparatul. Înainte de a scoate bateria, asiguraţi-vă că aparatul este deconectat de la priză şi că bateria este descărcată complet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:43:22 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 f303481bea3847d59f8b11e7befc8d57 189196 true true true false 30 504234 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:43:22 4 Topic 1 0 189196 155909 30           Следует извлекать аккумуляторные батареи только перед утилизацией прибора. Перед извлечением аккумулятора убедитесь, что прибор отключен от розетки электросети, а аккумулятор полностью разряжен.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:43:53 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 9e2f2c7297f74b9aa2e8d752e1ece5e3 189236 true true true false 33 504276 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:43:53 4 Topic 1 0 189236 155909 33           Uklonite punjivu bateriju samo kada odlažete aparat. Pre nego što izvadite bateriju, uverite se da je aparat isključen iz zidne utičnice i da je baterija potpuno prazna.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:49:08 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 6096c29d6366412f8e74adb9f9c5bd3f 189276 true true true false 34 504325 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:49:08 4 Topic 1 0 189276 155909 34           Nabíjateľnú batériu vyberte len vtedy, keď zariadenie vyhadzujete. Skôr než batériu vyberiete, skontrolujte, či je zariadenie odpojené od elektrickej siete a batéria je úplne vybitá.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:49:48 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 cb8fa9182e1a4a7ba719bad602d82e5e 189317 true true true false 38 504366 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:49:48 4 Topic 1 0 189317 155909 38           Şarj edilebilir pili yalnızca cihazı atarken çıkarın. Pili çıkarmadan önce cihazı prizden çıkardığınızdan ve pilin tamamen boş olduğundan emin olun.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:50:29 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 04ab79d9dba3471489af44880c859a36 189357 true true true false 39 504408 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:50:29 4 Topic 1 0 189357 155909 39           Виймайте акумуляторну батарею, лише якщо хочете утилізувати пристрій. Перш ніж виймати батарею, переконайтеся, що пристрій від’єднано від розетки, а акумуляторна батарея повністю розряджена.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:50:58 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 be1a2b3c6ebf4926bd5a0eda22122d25 189397 true true true false 45 504450 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T14:50:58 4 Topic 1 0 189397 155909 45           Akumulatorsko baterijo odstranite samo, ko boste aparat zavrgli. Pred odstranjevanjem baterije se prepričajte, da je aparat izključen iz zidne vtičnice in je baterija popolnoma prazna.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T15:10:32 Important safety information 418 0b809021d0cf4b6b8e0ada514018be4f 189518 true true true false 3 504671 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T15:10:32 4 Topic 1 0 189518 738 3   Informasi keselamatan penting   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Baca informasi penting ini dengan saksama sebelum menggunakan alat dan simpanlah untuk referensi nanti.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T15:19:10 Important safety information 418 b9221e34c0184fe29fa5c7c9ad50dcb0 189646 true true true false 40 504801 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T15:19:10 4 Topic 1 0 189646 738 40   Thông tin quan trọng về an toàn   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Hãy đọc kỹ thông tin quan trọng này trước khi bạn sử dụng thiết bị và hãy cất giữ nó để tiện tham khảo sau này.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T15:20:29 Important safety information 418 b023bc797f4740c5be600eb7b261c1cb 189725 true true true false 11 504886 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T15:20:29 4 Topic 1 0 189725 738 11   اطلاعات امنیتی مهم   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   قبل از استفاده از دستگاه، این اطلاعات مهم را بخوانید و آنها را برای مراجعه بعدی نگهدارید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Janette Weishaupt 2021-03-11T09:41:45 Recycling 130 efe238dd3609421bbe4a0b37da3be24e 189766 true true true false 35 1986033 Janette Weishaupt 2021-03-11T09:41:45 14 Topic 1 0 189766 1010 35   Reciclaje   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T15:24:41 Danger 418 987bb91a6bf64d14827f3d15a5661b65 189767 true true true false 35 504937 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T15:24:41 4 Topic 1 0 189767 1212 35   Peligro   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T15:24:42 Warning 418 43d583dadb164289bdfb5401e23c9cd9 189768 true true true false 35 504938 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T15:24:42 4 Topic 1 0 189768 69413 35   Advertencia   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T15:24:43 Caution 418 f1dcca4a26a24e4d8718ee464511f999 189769 true true true false 35 504939 Localizer Philips 2016-06-17T15:24:43 4 Topic 1 0 189769 69446 35   Precaución   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-06-23T11:24:18 Important safety information 418 9cd7782ee8bd4a67914eee0fcb4ef560 190253 true true true false 47 515245 Localizer Philips 2016-06-23T11:24:18 4 Topic 1 0 190253 738 47   Informacion i rëndësishëm sigurie   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Lexojeni me kujdes këtë informacion të rëndësishëm përpara përdorimit të pajisjes dhe ruajeni për referencë në të ardhmen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2019-12-09T08:16:25 Warranty and support (heading only) 244 4a4ba03257d34137826f1433e79c1cdd 190738 true true true false 2 1538938 Ieva Datava 2019-12-09T08:16:25 14 Topic 1 0 190738 939 2   الضمان والدعم   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-09T08:16:25 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 8ca0051782e74954b71790a7d0decd57 190739 true true true false 2 1538940 Ieva Datava 2019-12-09T08:16:25 14 Topic 1 0 190739 940 2           إذا كنت بحاجة إلى معلومات أو دعم، يُرجي زيارة  www.philips.com/support أو قراءة كتيب الضمان العالمي.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Mariska van Ree 2016-06-14T16:27:20 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.shop.philips.com/serviceor go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country (see the worldwide guarantee leaflet for contact details). 418 a4121601b33149be87af1979a4264bce 191209 true true true false 28 1173194 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T15:02:53 7 Topic 1 0 191209 82854 28           Para comprar acessórios ou peças sobressalentes, visite  www.shop.philips.com/service ou dirija-se ao seu revendedor Philips. Também pode contatar o Centro de Apoio ao Cliente da Philips no seu país (consulte os dados de contato no folheto de garantia mundial).   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Mariska van Ree 2016-06-14T16:49:46 Ordering accessories GENERAL- use 42305 411 bdcca1fb31654a91b5df17cb919aa787 191210 true true true false 28 1172974 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-06T14:00:51 7 Topic 1 0 191210 3371 28   Encomendar acessórios   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-12-17T12:21:48 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 6365098023894d32a527fb0d3b5771d9 198750 true true true false 31 1882183 Marloes de Lange 2020-12-17T12:21:48 14 Topic 1 0 198750 2908 31           按剃须刀头 部件上的释放钮并将剃须刀头支架从剃须刀头 部件中抽离。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-07-01T13:43:13 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 a3bf4910a1a74c6a91ed6f6d1ca9e70e 198862 true true true false 31 1494908 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-10-17T14:37:58 11 Topic 1 0 198862 155909 31           在废弃器具前，必须将电池从器具中取出。 卸下电池之前，请确保本产品与电源断开连接并且电池电量已耗尽。   28 HISTCOMMENT Translation replaced by sentence supplied by China approbation team Peter Zhang on 16-10-19 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-07-11T16:10:24 Recycling 598 836272a6640a4c5c8bfacdcf343b7d43 199570 true true true false 25 551597 Localizer Philips 2016-07-11T16:10:24 4 Topic 1 0 199570 118169 25   Resirkulering   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-07-11T16:10:25 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 f5712c4f591e463fa1486bda732c2c59 199571 true true true false 25 551598 Localizer Philips 2016-07-11T16:10:25 4 Topic 1 0 199571 118172 25           Følg nasjonale bestemmelser om avfallsdeponering av elektriske og elektroniske produkter samt oppladbare batterier. Riktig avfallshåndtering bidrar til å forhindre negative konsekvenser for helse og miljø.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-07-11T16:10:58 Recycling 598 73bbe6dc23fe4c208d2d21232cd57775 199590 true true true false 36 551621 Localizer Philips 2016-07-11T16:10:58 4 Topic 1 0 199590 118169 36   Återvinning   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-07-11T16:10:59 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 ea1411c6a5c34386922baa735f02385d 199591 true true true false 36 551622 Localizer Philips 2016-07-11T16:10:59 4 Topic 1 0 199591 118172 36           Följ ditt lands regler för återvinning av elektriska och elektroniska produkter samt uppladdningsbara batterier. En korrekt hantering bidrar till att förhindra negativ påverkan på miljö och hälsa.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-07-11T16:11:58 Recycling 598 07470214f5e74393bb7757244faa3427 199619 true true true false 16 551661 Localizer Philips 2016-07-11T16:11:58 4 Topic 1 0 199619 118169 16   Ανακύκλωση   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-07-11T16:11:58 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 b226ddd5f68d47e4b939c07ddb3249c6 199620 true true true false 16 551662 Localizer Philips 2016-07-11T16:11:58 4 Topic 1 0 199620 118172 16           Ακολουθήστε τους εγχώριους κανονισμούς για την ξεχωριστή συλλογή ηλεκτρικών και ηλεκτρονικών προϊόντων και των επαναφορτιζόμενων μπαταριών. Η σωστή μέθοδος απόρριψης συμβάλλει στην αποφυγή αρνητικών επιπτώσεων για το περιβάλλον και την ανθρώπινη υγεία.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-07-11T16:12:26 Recycling 598 29a484e1daa94180b61582c21bf1dc29 199637 true true true false 12 551683 Localizer Philips 2016-07-11T16:12:26 4 Topic 1 0 199637 118169 12   Kierrätys   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-07-11T16:12:26 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 c8dcb4b1ea8e4417903b467d05c91294 199638 true true true false 12 551684 Localizer Philips 2016-07-11T16:12:26 4 Topic 1 0 199638 118172 12           Noudata oman maasi sähkö- ja elektroniikkalaitteiden sekä akkujen ja paristojen kierrätystä ja hävittämistä koskevia sääntöjä. Asianmukainen hävittäminen auttaa ehkäisemään ympäristölle ja ihmisille koituvia haittavaikutuksia.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-07-11T16:17:05 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 24dc7f6560234d37a0913b6fda89fdfe 199728 true true true false 49 720778 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:11:23 4 Topic 1 0 199728 938 49   Ograničenja garancije   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-07-11T16:17:09 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 769b9f91a6a143e480e36c407c0587a8 199732 true true true false 49 551821 Localizer Philips 2016-07-11T16:17:09 4 Topic 1 0 199732 4368 49           Ovaj aparat je  vodootporan. Pogodan je za korišćenje pod tušem ili za vreme kupanja, kao i za čišćenje pod mlazom vode. Iz bezbednosnih razloga, aparat može da se koristi samo bez kabla za napajanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-07-11T16:17:18 Recycling 598 a65ba003b3b345e8ba4115785471002a 199746 true true true false 49 551835 Localizer Philips 2016-07-11T16:17:18 4 Topic 1 0 199746 118169 49   Reciklaža   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-07-11T16:17:18 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 ee50610ec9a740a1b241e33dbae25b0e 199747 true true true false 49 551836 Localizer Philips 2016-07-11T16:17:18 4 Topic 1 0 199747 118171 49           Proizvod koji više ne možete da koristite nemojte da odlažete zajedno sa običnim kućnim otpadom, već ga predajte na zvaničnom mestu za prikupljanje za reciklažu. Na taj način pomažete očuvanju životne sredine.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-07-11T16:17:19 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 f0a549d817924b368d89f3b80da4ca96 199748 true true true false 49 551837 Localizer Philips 2016-07-11T16:17:19 4 Topic 1 0 199748 118172 49           Pridržavajte se propisa vaše zemlje u vezi sa zasebnim prikupljanjem otpadnih električnih i elektronskih proizvoda i punjivih baterija. Pravilno odlaganje pomaže u sprečavanju negativnih posledica po zdravlje ljudi i životnu sredinu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-07-18T09:49:54 Replacement 418 88eeb07f461a474f9c8dcf24553ff7f1 207212 true true true false 44 558090 Localizer Philips 2016-07-18T09:49:54 4 Topic 1 0 207212 517 44   Sustitución   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacement 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-07-25T10:09:27 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 a75dbfee72cc44f9b8844755b4012289 207292 true true true false 2 562188 Localizer Philips 2016-07-25T10:09:27 4 Topic 1 0 207292 155909 2           لا تقم بإزالة البطارية القابلة لإعادة الشحن إلا عند التخلص من الجهاز. قبل إزالة البطارية، تأكد من فصل الجهاز من مقبس الحائط وتأكد من أن البطارية فارغة تمامًا.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-07-08T22:18:07 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 db57c25a19fd4e50beb5f060c90c0876 207297 true true true false 3 549676 Localizer Philips 2016-07-08T22:18:07 4 Topic 1 0 207297 155909 3           Hanya keluarkan baterai yang dapat diisi ulang jika Anda ingin membuang alat ini. Sebelum mengeluarkan baterai, pastikan alat sudah dicabut dari stopkontak dan daya baterai sudah benar-benar habis.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-07-08T22:18:19 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 f2bf6e93a49743a399963ff2d3aef4c6 207302 true true true false 11 549681 Localizer Philips 2016-07-08T22:18:19 4 Topic 1 0 207302 155909 11           فقط وقتی می خواهید دستگاه را دور بیندازید باتری قابل شارژ را جدا کنید. قبل از بیرون آوردن باتری، بررسی کنید دستگاه از پریز دیواری جدا باشد و باتری به طور کامل خالی باشد.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-07-08T22:20:55 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 e7999965719446a4819eb8affd19b1d6 207311 true true true false 21 549690 Localizer Philips 2016-07-08T22:20:55 4 Topic 1 0 207311 155909 21           제품을 폐기할 때에만 충전식 배터리를 분리하십시오. 배터리를 분리하기 전에 제품을 벽면 콘센트에서 분리했고 배터리가 완전히 방전되었는지 확인하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-07-25T10:09:48 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 e10fc5b98e29436e8de96eafaac330f6 207316 true true true false 24 562193 Localizer Philips 2016-07-25T10:09:48 4 Topic 1 0 207316 155909 24           Hanya keluarkan bateri boleh cas semula apabila anda membuang perkakas. Sebelum anda mengeluarkan bateri, pastikan perkakas dicabut daripada soket dinding dan bateri sudah kosong sepenuhnya.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-07-08T22:21:12 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 e6db42bc0cfe44edade7fa936573b377 207323 true true true false 37 549697 Localizer Philips 2016-07-08T22:21:12 4 Topic 1 0 207323 155909 37           เพียงถอดแบตเตอรี่ที่สามารถชาร์จไฟได้เมื่อทิ้งเครื่อง ตรวจสอบให้แน่ใจว่าได้ถอดปลั๊กไฟออกจากเต้ารับบนผนังและไม่มีประจุไฟหลงเหลืออยู่ในแบตเตอรี่แล้วก่อนที่จะถอดแบตเตอรี่ออก   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-07-08T22:21:22 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 270203c045b44aad9e3250e85b0d2cf3 207328 true true true false 40 549702 Localizer Philips 2016-07-08T22:21:22 4 Topic 1 0 207328 155909 40           Chỉ tháo pin sạc khi vứt bỏ thiết bị. Trước khi tháo pin, hãy đảm bảo thiết bị đã được ngắt khỏi ổ điện và pin hết điện hoàn toàn.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-07-08T22:21:31 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 ee021c54da884db69b0beb69443c281a 207333 true true true false 32 549707 Localizer Philips 2016-07-08T22:21:31 4 Topic 1 0 207333 155909 32           請僅在棄置本產品前取出充電式電池。 取出電池前，請確認裝置已從牆上插座拔出，且電池電力已完全耗盡。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-09-27T11:59:27 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 d750f65e2d9c4b8da6ed24dd5cc4bef8 207883 true true true false 14 901754 Localizer Philips 2017-09-27T11:59:27 4 Topic 1 0 207883 4100 14           Ce symbole signifie que ce produit contient une batterie rechargeable intégrée qui ne doit pas être mise au rebut avec les  ordures ménagères ordinaires (2006/66/EC). Veuillez porter votre produit à un point de collecte ou dans un centre de service Philips afin qu’un professionnel puisse disposer de la batterie rechargeable.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-07-15T11:39:54 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 5768492f3e4742f083a39b4c6b4d8a51 207887 true true true false 14 556541 Localizer Philips 2016-07-15T11:39:54 4 Topic 1 0 207887 4099 14                 35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-07-15T11:39:54 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 a46cfa133c2649898acdb03980a8262c 207888 true true true false 14 556542 Localizer Philips 2016-07-15T11:39:54 4 Topic 1 0 207888 934 14           Suivez les règles de votre pays sur la collecte sélective des produits électriques et électroniques et des batteries rechargeables. La mise au rebut adéquate contribue à réduire les conséquences négatives sur l’environnement et la santé humaine.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-07-21T11:03:05 Recycling 598 f89cd875694b43058e860fee932c226d 210291 true true true false 39 560280 Localizer Philips 2016-07-21T11:03:05 4 Topic 1 0 210291 118169 39   Утилізація   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-07-21T11:03:06 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 95e9ddc08779464991a7ad8487adb3fe 210292 true true true false 39 560281 Localizer Philips 2016-07-21T11:03:06 4 Topic 1 0 210292 118172 39           Дотримуйтеся правил роздільного збору електричних і електронних пристроїв, а також одноразових і акумуляторних батарей у Вашій країні. Належна утилізація допоможе запобігти негативному впливу на навколишнє середовище та здоров’я людей.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-07-27T16:40:02 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 00da530b486a4e8991c3d25cce79273e 210405 true true true false 13 565129 Localizer Philips 2016-07-27T16:40:02 4 Topic 1 0 210405 28273 13           Remarque : Tenez le support de la tête de rasage dans la main lorsque vous réinsérez les têtes de rasage et replacez les anneaux de fixation. Ne placez pas le support de la tête de rasage sur une surface lors de cette opération, car vous risqueriez de l'endommager.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-07-27T16:40:04 Charging 300 7abeb87945d1441e8c8e42a455367325 210407 true true true false 13 565132 Localizer Philips 2016-07-27T16:40:04 4 Topic 1 0 210407 25907 13   Charge   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:48:36 Removing the rechargeable appliance battery S7000 300 d623a23a07d14d58b0c63535de03ff5f 210441 true true true false 13 1028169 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:48:36 4 Topic 1 0 210441 119947 13   Retrait de la batterie rechargeable de l'appareil   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Ne retirez la pile rechargeable que lorsque vous mettez l'appareil au rebut. Avant d'enlever la batterie, assurez-vous que l'appareil est débranché de la prise secteur et que la batterie est complètement déchargée. Prenez les précautions de sécurité nécessaires lorsque vous manipulez des outils pour ouvrir l'appareil. Soyez prudent car les languettes des batteries sont coupantes.   Retirez la vis située à l'arrière du rasoir.  Retirez le panneau arrière.   Retirez le bloc d'alimentation.   Retirez les accroches en les pliant et retirez le couvercle transparent du bloc d'alimentation.   Soulevez le compartiment à piles et coupez les fils avec une pince coupante ou des ciseaux.   Retirez les fils de la batterie en les pliant à l'aide d'un tournevis. Enlevez les batteries rechargeables.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:22 Troubleshoot Shaver S7000 S5000 (wet) 300 88bf51d39158474c82f55dea5506ee3d 210442 true true true false 13 1478350 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:22 14 Topic 1 0 210442 119948 13   Rasoir   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      Problème  Cause possible  Solution                                                       Nettoyez les têtes de rasage normalement ou  en profondeur.         Pour réinitialiser le rappel de remplacement, maintenez le bouton marche/arrêt enfoncé pendant plus de 7 secondes.                        35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-07-25T10:46:58 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 5b2b97b334624f3cacd3af37e4157d21 210697 true true true false 8 562251 Localizer Philips 2016-07-25T10:46:58 4 Topic 1 0 210697 155909 8           Verwijder de oplaadbare batterij alleen wanneer u het apparaat weggooit. Haal de stekker van het apparaat uit het stopcontact en zorg dat de oplaadbare batterij helemaal leeg is voordat u deze verwijdert.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-08-09T16:10:58 Recycling 598 22af8021050448df9bbfd22eb9335a6d 212578 true true true false 14 577812 Localizer Philips 2016-08-09T16:10:58 4 Topic 1 0 212578 118169 14   Recyclage   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-09T16:10:59 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 188dfc3b3b4d4e63a062da60d52fddf5 212579 true true true false 14 577813 Localizer Philips 2016-08-09T16:10:59 4 Topic 1 0 212579 118171 14           Lorsqu’il ne fonctionnera plus, ne jetez pas le produit avec les ordures ménagères, mais déposez-le plutôt dans un endroit prévu à cet effet afin qu’il soit recyclé. Ce faisant, vous contribuerez à préserver l’environnement.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-09T16:11:00 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 ef4ec801247447ab8275d8a99278b351 212580 true true true false 14 577814 Localizer Philips 2016-08-09T16:11:00 4 Topic 1 0 212580 118172 14           Suivez les règles de votre pays sur la collecte sélective des produits électriques et électroniques et des batteries rechargeables. La mise au rebut adéquate contribue à réduire les conséquences négatives sur l’environnement et la santé humaine.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-08-04T14:28:08 Recycling 2006_66_EC battery Pb 114 e9296eeee92c4db78dbe7e9b9c06d4ca 217031 true true true false 0 573984 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-08-04T14:28:36 11 Topic 1 0 217031 211268 1             41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-12-18T10:54:19 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hairs are dry. 1142 af50b954572949d5a4c95b33dfd24fc3 217490 true true true false 44 999737 Localizer Philips 2017-12-18T10:54:19 4 Topic 1 0 217490 5307 44           El recorte es más fácil cuando la piel y el vello están secos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-08-22T16:36:31 Charging (heading only) 418 23fab4da4e204aa09142871c288284d9 217512 true true true false 44 593526 Localizer Philips 2016-08-22T16:36:31 4 Topic 1 0 217512 498 44   Carga   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-09-06T08:46:39 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 5e7a99e32a654d068dbce72ca40b6d62 219011 true true true false 28 604668 Localizer Philips 2016-09-06T08:46:39 4 Topic 1 0 219011 5307 28           Aparar é mais fácil quando a pele e os pelos estão secos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-08-15T14:58:53 Warranty and support 244 deb7d59bc5f14eb1aa1ad20e59667a59 221473 true true true false 14 1122765 Sarah Meloni 2018-05-23T09:01:31 4 Topic 1 0 221473 939 14   Garantie et support   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-24T10:41:25 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 0634f1272900422a9a62db95eeba7343 222286 true true true false 28 595938 Localizer Philips 2016-08-24T10:41:25 4 Topic 1 0 222286 2640 28           Encaixe novamente as cabeças de corte na  unidade de corte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-24T10:41:34 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 f6d045fc14324bd6b48257d569412709 222297 true true true false 28 595949 Localizer Philips 2016-08-24T10:41:34 4 Topic 1 0 222297 68354 28           Para obter o melhor desempenho do barbeador, recomendamos substituir a unidade de corte a cada dois  anos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-08-24T10:41:38 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 bd78ecb98bf640b09445f392af2df5d7 222300 true true true false 28 595953 Localizer Philips 2016-08-24T10:41:38 4 Topic 1 0 222300 69448 28   Limpeza e manutenção   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-08-31T11:33:32 Recycling 598 8252c7c751f541aabf807f441fd21a9c 223881 true true true false 40 601154 Localizer Philips 2016-08-31T11:33:32 4 Topic 1 0 223881 118169 40   Tái chế   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-31T11:33:33 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 20c7614807d74902b0ad7f487d3f5e59 223882 true true true false 40 601155 Localizer Philips 2016-08-31T11:33:33 4 Topic 1 0 223882 118171 40           Không vứt sản phẩm cùng chung với rác thải gia đình thông thường khi ngừng sử dụng nó mà hãy đem thiết bị đến điểm thu gom chính thức để tái chế. Làm như vậy sẽ giúp bảo vệ môi trường.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-31T11:33:33 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 68ce62ced23149a389203e265adc80ad 223883 true true true false 40 601156 Localizer Philips 2016-08-31T11:33:33 4 Topic 1 0 223883 118172 40           Tuân thủ theo quy định của quốc gia bạn về việc thu gom riêng các sản phẩm điện, điện tử và pin có thể sạc lại. Vứt bỏ đúng cách sẽ giúp phòng tránh các hậu quả xấu cho môi trường và sức khỏe con người.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-02-14T14:50:46 Recycling 598 5922ee28508247f280d7b05d67720532 223929 true true true false 11 1048060 Localizer Philips 2018-02-14T14:50:46 4 Topic 1 0 223929 118169 11   بازیافت   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-02-14T14:50:47 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 768d1d5f29ef4360bbfedd7600f26418 223930 true true true false 11 1048061 Localizer Philips 2018-02-14T14:50:47 4 Topic 1 0 223930 118171 11           این محصول را در پایان دوره مصرف با زبالههای خانگی معمولی دور نیندازید، بلکه آن را جهت بازیافت به مراکز جمع آوری بازیافت تحویل دهید. با انجام این کار، به حفظ محیطزیست کمک میکنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-02-14T14:50:48 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 4693fafeb7454c05bc701ac9c4b8b9ca 223931 true true true false 11 1048062 Localizer Philips 2018-02-14T14:50:48 4 Topic 1 0 223931 118172 11           قوانین کشور خود را در خصوص جمع آوری جداگانه محصولات الکترونیکی و الکتریکی و باتریهای قابل شارژ دنبال کنید. دفع صحیح از پیامدهای منفی برای سلامت انسان و محیطزیست جلوگیری میکند.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-08-31T11:27:10 Recycling 598 80494a70f28d4e3db2bd6dee48ca10ac 224065 true true true false 46 601052 Localizer Philips 2016-08-31T11:27:10 4 Topic 1 0 224065 118169 46   Рециклирање   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-31T11:27:11 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 1bdac134ddd441aaa26f3981632dc35e 224066 true true true false 46 601053 Localizer Philips 2016-08-31T11:27:11 4 Topic 1 0 224066 118171 46           Не фрлајте го производот во вообичаениот отпад од домаќинството на крајот на неговиот животен век, туку предадете го на назначено место за рециклирање. Со тоа, вие помагате за зачувување на животната средина.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-31T11:27:12 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 46faf34213624a339f49f6c5cd17563f 224067 true true true false 46 601054 Localizer Philips 2016-08-31T11:27:12 4 Topic 1 0 224067 118172 46           Придржувајте се до правилата во вашата земја за посебно собирање на електрични и електронски производи и батерии на полнење. Правилното отстранување помага да се спречат негативни последици за животната средина и здравјето на човекот.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-08-31T11:27:33 Recycling 598 0f0e3f7ced0b4483a62dc170ab70e237 224090 true true true false 47 601078 Localizer Philips 2016-08-31T11:27:33 4 Topic 1 0 224090 118169 47   Riciklimi   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-31T11:27:34 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 62e9efdd9c7340088716c6409f5737c0 224091 true true true false 47 601079 Localizer Philips 2016-08-31T11:27:34 4 Topic 1 0 224091 118171 47           Mos e hidhni produktin me mbeturinat normale shtëpiake në fund të jetëgjatësisë së tij, por dorëzojeni në një pikë zyrtare grumbullimi për riciklim. Duke vepruar kështu, ndihmoni në ruajtjen e mjedisit.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-08-31T11:27:34 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 542d5a79db634dd4a59ab413af18513d 224092 true true true false 47 601080 Localizer Philips 2016-08-31T11:27:34 4 Topic 1 0 224092 118172 47           Zbatoni rregulloret e shtetit tuaj për grumbullimin e diferencuar të produkteve elektrike dhe elektronike dhe të baterive të rikarikueshme. Hedhja e duhur ndihmon në parandalimin e pasojave negative për mjedisin dhe shëndetin e njeriut.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-09-14T09:25:36 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence product 114 47b51ff7e8ab40e49bc100420d41ddc5 226131 true true true false 0 608638 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-09-14T09:51:40 11 Topic 1 0 226131 0 1           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt podlega selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2012/19/UE.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-09-14T09:44:29 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 0555f3886bc74ad6a67037ad518f01f9 226134 true true true false 0 697511 Gerderike Leemburg 2017-01-18T15:00:13 6 Topic 1 0 226134 -1 1           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-09-14T13:24:35 Recycling product with rech. nonremovable batteries Poland 114 5acef363ac47430e855f8b3dc1e13f04 226236 true true true false 0 1320671 Tim Berga 2019-04-09T09:39:38 6 Topic 1 0 226236 224661 26                Takie oznakowanie informuje, że produkt oraz baterie i akumulatory po okresie użytkowania, nie mogą być wyrzucone wraz z innymi odpadami pochodzącymi z gospodarstwa domowego.  Użytkownik ma obowiązek oddać zużyty produkt oraz baterie i/lub akumulatory do podmiotu prowadzącego zbieranie zużytego sprzętu elektrycznego i elektronicznego, tworzącego system zbierania takich odpadów - w tym do odpowiedniego sklepu, lokalnego punktu zbiórki lub jednostki gminnej. Zużyty sprzęt oraz baterie i akumulatory mogą mieć szkodliwy wpływ na środowisko i zdrowie ludzi z uwagi na potencjalną zawartość niebezpiecznych substancji, mieszanin oraz części składowych. W celu profesjonalnego usunięcia akumulatora należy udać się do podmiotu prowadzącego zbieranie akumulatorów lub centrum serwisowego firmy Philips. Gospodarstwo domowe spełnia ważną rolę w przyczynianiu się do ponownego użycia i odzysku surowców wtórnych, w tym recyklingu, zużytego sprzętu. Na tym etapie kształtuje się postawy, które wpływają na zachowanie wspólnego dobra jakim jest czyste środowisko naturalne.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry Poland 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-11-03T11:20:09 Warning (heading only - 3mm) 418 2d1dd6bc32ae4747850d37bef3d8ac36 226257 true true true false 28 735833 Moniek Koehoorn 2017-03-09T13:41:56 4 Topic 1 0 226257 69413 28   Aviso   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-11-03T11:20:41 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 6be2d18290f94c959758dbea679bcf61 226264 true true true false 14 641266 Localizer Philips 2016-11-03T11:20:41 4 Topic 1 0 226264 4099 14               35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-11-03T11:20:41 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 e287b0dc3d814f00954bca055959ecf6 226265 true true true false 14 720776 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-02-16T12:11:22 4 Topic 1 0 226265 938 14   Restrictions de garantie   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-11-03T11:20:43 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international warranty 115 f4ed435391764aae9be1d4d0da194d88 226266 true true true false 14 641268 Localizer Philips 2016-11-03T11:20:43 4 Topic 1 0 226266 937 14           Sujettes à l’usure, les têtes de rasoir (lames et grilles) ne sont pas couvertes par la garantie internationale.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2016-11-03T11:20:47 Warning (heading only - 3mm) 418 a02b8bd6bea4429ea1e101d0111740a2 226269 true true true false 14 641271 Localizer Philips 2016-11-03T11:20:47 4 Topic 1 0 226269 69413 14   Avertissement     35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-11-03T11:20:50 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 c78ce480db874a9d82a7aee0b0ed35f6 226271 true true true false 14 641274 Localizer Philips 2016-11-03T11:20:50 4 Topic 1 0 226271 120219 14           Lorsqu’il ne fonctionnera plus, ne jetez pas le produit avec les ordures ménagères, mais déposez-le plutôt dans un endroit prévu à cet effet afin qu’il soit recyclé. Ce faisant, vous contribuerez à préserver l’environnement.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:43 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 cb0f7c05596c4775a934e6d663c95dc7 226274 true true true false 14 1194271 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:44 14 Topic 1 0 226274 120220 14           Ce produit contient une batterie rechargeable intégrée qui ne doit pas être mise au rebut avec les ordures ménagères ordinaires. Veuillez porter votre produit à un point de collecte ou dans un centre de service Philips afin qu’un professionnel puisse disposer de la batterie rechargeable.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2016-11-03T11:21:15 Warning (heading only - 3mm) 418 2817166a04174e9e96442030117d150d 226383 true true true false 3 641283 Localizer Philips 2016-11-03T11:21:15 4 Topic 1 0 226383 69413 3   Peringatan     35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2016-11-03T11:21:36 Warning (heading only - 3mm) 418 6edcd978d1054d7fbadcb03d2b81ed44 226389 true true true false 21 641295 Localizer Philips 2016-11-03T11:21:36 4 Topic 1 0 226389 69413 21   경고     35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2016-11-03T11:21:48 Warning (heading only - 3mm) 418 eeacfe5f041c428cb8c0f2f317c5e02e 226394 true true true false 24 641302 Localizer Philips 2016-11-03T11:21:48 4 Topic 1 0 226394 69413 24   Amaran     35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2016-11-03T11:22:17 Warning (heading only - 3mm) 418 4f897ba11959478dbbb6b514504be462 226403 true true true false 37 641313 Localizer Philips 2016-11-03T11:22:17 4 Topic 1 0 226403 69413 37   คำเตือน     35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2016-11-03T11:22:33 Warning (heading only - 3mm) 418 c021f791f97d4df39559bb98d3c59932 226408 true true true false 40 641319 Localizer Philips 2016-11-03T11:22:33 4 Topic 1 0 226408 69413 40   Cảnh báo     35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:42:57 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 c34eaf7136c944b4994a760c124ad46e 227328 true true true false 42 1765822 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:42:57 14 Topic 1 0 227328 1589 42           Nunca utilicés una toalla ni un pañuelo de papel para secar la unidad de afeitado, ya que esto podría dañar los  cabezales de afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-05T09:21:14 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 174836947f09441f89ba8a80367d032a 227329 true true true false 42 621055 Localizer Philips 2016-10-05T09:21:14 4 Topic 1 0 227329 1593 42           Colocá el soporte de los cabezales de afeitado en la parte inferior de la unidad de afeitado (sentirás un “clic” ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-05T09:21:15 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 a41b5b3c989c4cd3a77fcd032e336a2a 227330 true true true false 42 621056 Localizer Philips 2016-10-05T09:21:15 4 Topic 1 0 227330 1646 42           Quitá los cabezales de afeitado del  soporte de los cabezales.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:52 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 9ca2995b7ed2484aaedd068e37d7c608 227331 true true true false 42 1766001 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:52 14 Topic 1 0 227331 1677 42           Desechá los cabezales de afeitado usados de inmediato para evitar que se mezclen con los  cabezales de afeitado nuevos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-05T09:21:17 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 47eaf6d074c74c919ad8aedcd00bfa43 227332 true true true false 42 621058 Localizer Philips 2016-10-05T09:21:17 4 Topic 1 0 227332 1689 42           Enjuagá el soporte del cabezal de afeitado bajo la  canilla de agua caliente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-05T09:21:20 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 600122fe80784071b06859406e36dd4f 227335 true true true false 42 621061 Localizer Philips 2016-10-05T09:21:20 4 Topic 1 0 227335 25940 42           Para volver a establecer el recordatorio de sustitución, mantené pulsado el botón de encendido/apagado durante 7  segundos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:48 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 c2ed8eaf921b46f497554220fb882e62 227338 true true true false 42 1175349 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:48 14 Topic 1 0 227338 42305 42   Pedido de accesorios   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-10-05T09:21:22 The display (heading only) 300 c3837a5942804e129096426ecb308ca2 227339 true true true false 42 621065 Localizer Philips 2016-10-05T09:21:22 4 Topic 1 0 227339 28238 42   Pantalla   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-10-05T09:21:23 Charging 300 b7363cc9bcf649e182a2ed3d4796b798 227340 true true true false 42 621066 Localizer Philips 2016-10-05T09:21:23 4 Topic 1 0 227340 25907 42   Carga   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-10-05T09:21:24 Warning (heading only - 3mm) 418 123e106a632d4d388875987bfc829b01 227343 true true true false 42 735827 Moniek Koehoorn 2017-03-09T13:40:47 4 Topic 1 0 227343 69413 42   Advertencia   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-05T09:21:26 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 8746b9889d6543d5a91b3b38b68841c6 227345 true true true false 42 621071 Localizer Philips 2016-10-05T09:21:26 4 Topic 1 0 227345 117078 42           En las primeras afeitadas, es posible que no obtengas el resultado deseado y que se te irrite levemente la piel. Esto es normal. Lleva algo de tiempo que la piel y la barba se adapten a un nuevo sistema de afeitado. Te sugerimos que te afeités con frecuencia (por lo menos tres veces por semana) y únicamente con este aparato por un período de tres semanas para darle tiempo a que la piel se adapte a este nuevo aparato.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-16T09:25:18 Removing the rechargeable shaver battery S7000 S5000 300 482a5f02247b4b6f958b90c82c154dc4 227373 true true true false 42 1209088 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T14:17:43 14 Topic 1 0 227373 119947 42   Extracción de la batería de la afeitadora recargable   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Solo quitá la batería recargable cuando deseches el aparato. Antes de quitar la batería, asegurate de que el aparato esté desconectado y que la batería esté completamente agotada. Tomá todas las precauciones de seguridad necesarias cuando uses herramientas para abrir el aparato. Actuá con precaución, ya que los terminales de la batería son filosos.   Quitá el tornillo del panel trasero de la afeitadora.  Retirá el panel trasero.   Sacá la unidad de energía eléctrica.   Doblá los enganches a un lado y retirá la cubierta transparente de la unidad de energía eléctrica.   Levantá el soporte de la batería y cortá los cables con unas pinzas de corte o tijeras.   Doblá los terminales de la batería a un lado con un par de pinzas de corte. Quitá las baterías recargables.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-16T09:25:19 Troubleshoot Shaver S7000 S5000 (wet) 300 94fd60ef7abf467da45e8d1d25ddc5bf 227374 true true true false 42 1118119 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-16T09:25:19 14 Topic 1 0 227374 119948 42   Afeitadora   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      Problema  Posible causa  Solución                                                       Limpiá los cabezales de afeitado de la manera habitual o hacelo  de forma completa.         Para volver a establecer el recordatorio de sustitución, mantené pulsado el botón de encendido/apagado durante más de 7 segundos.                        35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:47:26 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 146e82babcb74ad39f6221ee4d2109f7 233284 true true true false 7 637169 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:47:26 4 Topic 1 0 233284 2757 7           Dette afsnit opsummerer de mest almindelige problemer, der kan forekomme ved brug af apparatet. Har du brug for yderligere hjælp og vejledning, så besøg  www.philips.com/support for at se en liste med ofte stillede spørgsmål, eller kontakt dit lokale Philips Kundecenter.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:47:35 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 b5d58191870943af8c492cf80ae0b59b 233291 true true true false 7 637176 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:47:35 4 Topic 1 0 233291 232965 7               35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:47:51 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 85d9ddef9e99439599a10e1092b8ee3d 233294 true true true false 8 637179 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:47:51 4 Topic 1 0 233294 2757 8           In dit hoofdstuk worden in het kort de meest voorkomende problemen behandeld die zich kunnen voordoen tijdens het gebruik van het apparaat. Als u het probleem niet kunt oplossen met behulp van de onderstaande informatie, gaat u naar  www.philips.com/support voor een lijst met veelgestelde vragen of neemt u contact op met het Consumer Care Center in uw land.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:47:55 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 b8109da92e9f46f9bfff267de506b29f 233301 true true true false 8 637186 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:47:55 4 Topic 1 0 233301 232965 8               35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:48:10 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 5de2ca550bd04e81b49e5e6431375b8f 233304 true true true false 12 637189 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:48:10 4 Topic 1 0 233304 2757 12           Tähän osaan on koottu tavallisimmat laitteen käytössä ilmenevät ongelmat. Ellet löydä ongelmaasi ratkaisua seuraavista tiedoista, lue osoitteesta  www.philips.com/support vastauksia usein kysyttyihin kysymyksiin tai ota yhteys maasi asiakaspalveluun.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:48:16 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 71c9bf108b8541ba91ce34c7f635919a 233311 true true true false 12 637196 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:48:16 4 Topic 1 0 233311 232965 12               35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:48:24 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 92a5a2a3611545fc8e814124ba2774fd 233314 true true true false 13 637199 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:48:24 4 Topic 1 0 233314 2757 13           Cette rubrique récapitule les problèmes les plus courants que vous pouvez rencontrer avec l'appareil. Si vous ne parvenez pas à résoudre le problème à l'aide des informations ci-dessous, rendez-vous sur le site  www.philips.com/support et consultez la liste de questions fréquemment posées ou contactez le Service Consommateurs Philips de votre pays.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:48:31 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 a70c5307170c46e0a062b95c8f689595 233321 true true true false 13 637206 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:48:31 4 Topic 1 0 233321 232965 13               35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:48:45 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 04e2f9416d5e4710aec9a03345d0aa05 233324 true true true false 15 637209 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:48:45 4 Topic 1 0 233324 2757 15           In diesem Kapitel sind die häufigsten Probleme aufgeführt, die beim Gebrauch des Geräts auftreten können. Sollten Sie ein Problem mithilfe der nachstehenden Informationen nicht beheben können, besuchen Sie unsere Website unter:  www.philips.com/support und ziehen Sie die Liste „Häufig gestellte Fragen“ hinzu, oder wenden Sie sich an das Philips Consumer Care-Center in Ihrem Land.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:48:49 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 f3807cb66e27493695856e4265523f65 233331 true true true false 15 637216 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:48:49 4 Topic 1 0 233331 232965 15               35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:49:04 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 a44d200312cd4a658b88ff209b4184ca 233334 true true true false 16 637229 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:49:04 4 Topic 1 0 233334 2757 16           Σε αυτό το κεφάλαιο συνοψίζονται τα πιο συνηθισμένα προβλήματα που ενδέχεται να αντιμετωπίσετε με τη συσκευή. Εάν δεν μπορέσετε να λύσετε το πρόβλημα με τις παρακάτω πληροφορίες, ανατρέξτε στη λίστα συχνών ερωτήσεων στη διεύθυνση  www.philips.com/support ή επικοινωνήστε με το Κέντρο Εξυπηρέτησης Καταναλωτών στη χώρα σας.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:49:09 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 3b58c79da8fb4d70a1b293c175b0dd2c 233341 true true true false 16 637236 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:49:09 4 Topic 1 0 233341 232965 16               35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:48:55 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 95c0c14954984be5b6a0593f7ceee68a 233344 true true true false 19 637219 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:48:55 4 Topic 1 0 233344 2757 19           Questo capitolo riassume i problemi più comuni che potreste riscontrare con il dispositivo. Se non riuscite a risolvere il problema con le informazioni riportate sotto, visitate il sito  www.philips.com/support per un elenco di domande frequenti o contattate il Centro assistenza clienti del vostro paese.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:49:01 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 fb8e8d40a9614949861ae35f131c6903 233351 true true true false 19 637226 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:49:01 4 Topic 1 0 233351 232965 19               35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-27T09:35:55 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 207bdf8cb8d4460ca499b5b9c1daef58 233354 true true true false 25 636403 Localizer Philips 2016-10-27T09:35:55 4 Topic 1 0 233354 2757 25           Dette kapitlet oppsummerer de vanligste problemene som kan oppstå med apparatet. Hvis du ikke kan løse problemet ved hjelp av informasjonen nedenfor, kan du gå til  www.philips.com/support for å se en liste over vanlige spørsmål, eller du kan kontakte forbrukerstøtten i landet der du bor.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-27T09:36:01 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 0dc7c9aebc15485c8b9e83b6ff354eda 233361 true true true false 25 636410 Localizer Philips 2016-10-27T09:36:01 4 Topic 1 0 233361 232965 25               35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:49:16 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 d6f24649d3304249b61367f3b2940d6e 233364 true true true false 27 637239 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:49:16 4 Topic 1 0 233364 2757 27           Este capítulo resume os problemas mais comuns que pode ter com o aparelho. Se não conseguir resolver o problema com as informações fornecidas a seguir, visite  www.philips.com/support para consultar uma lista de perguntas frequentes ou contacte o Centro de Apoio ao Cliente no seu país.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:49:31 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 e6992a7f010a49ab8976b2b91370dfad 233375 true true true false 27 637257 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:49:31 4 Topic 1 0 233375 232965 27               35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:49:51 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 3eedf2fcfa7c4299acc7e3e3df0f2024 233380 true true true false 35 637265 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:49:51 4 Topic 1 0 233380 2757 35           En este capítulo se resumen los problemas más comunes que pueden surgir al usar el aparato. Si no puede resolver el problema con la siguiente información, visite  www.philips.com/support para consultar una lista de preguntas frecuentes o comuníquese con el servicio de atención al cliente en su país.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:00 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 52003a8c967444548c78ec0335fb07e7 233390 true true true false 35 637292 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:00 4 Topic 1 0 233390 232965 35               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:18 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 3d6415e883ca4feb900bc48d65f124ca 233395 true true true false 36 637309 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:18 4 Topic 1 0 233395 2757 36           Det här kapitlet sammanfattar de vanligaste problemen som kan uppstå med apparaten. Om du inte kan lösa problemet med hjälp av informationen nedan kan du besöka  www.philips.com/support och läsa svaren på vanliga frågor eller kontakta kundtjänsten i ditt land.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:23 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 f2314f5cecb5465b9fa9a215f0a9afcf 233402 true true true false 36 637333 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:23 4 Topic 1 0 233402 232965 36               35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:49:22 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 c80195267a174eb8a86a45d898b17a6e 233408 true true true false 4 637244 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:49:22 4 Topic 1 0 233408 2757 4           В тази глава са обобщени най-честите проблеми, които може да срещнете при използване на уреда. Ако не можете да разрешите проблема с помощта на информацията по-долу, вижте списъка с често задавани въпроси на адрес  www.philips.com/support или се свържете с центъра за обслужване на потребители във вашата държава.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:49:31 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 c3de9ecc7f8043b093e9e3a75fa416ec 233415 true true true false 4 637259 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:49:31 4 Topic 1 0 233415 232965 4               35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:49:51 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 b846edb152f2499faf2726ee3680b89b 233418 true true true false 5 637266 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:49:51 4 Topic 1 0 233418 2757 5           U ovom je poglavlju sažetak većine osnovnih problema s uređajem s kojima se možete susresti. Ako ne možete riješiti problem s dolje navedenim informacijama, posjetite  www.philips.com/support za popis najčešćih pitanja ili kontaktirajte Korisnički centar u Vašoj državi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:49:56 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 7fa032b5d0cd41d2aa1752b8d6dca684 233425 true true true false 5 637282 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:49:56 4 Topic 1 0 233425 232965 5               35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:12 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 2256e4242b304d8d926bc8cf55e20bf1 233428 true true true false 6 637300 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:12 4 Topic 1 0 233428 2757 6           V této kapitole jsou shrnuty nejběžnější problémy, se kterými se můžete u přístroje setkat. Pokud se vám nepodaří problém vyřešit podle následujících informací, navštivte web  www.philips.com/support, kde najdete odpovědi na nejčastější dotazy. Případně kontaktujte středisko péče o zákazníky ve své zemi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:18 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 99f591818312404898300ad7e9733c93 233435 true true true false 6 637308 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:18 4 Topic 1 0 233435 232965 6               35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:49:54 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 2a3522eff47a4bab88f295a45e5342c6 233438 true true true false 10 637275 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:49:54 4 Topic 1 0 233438 2757 10           Selles peatükis võetakse kokku kõige levinumad probleemid, mis teil seadmega tekkida võivad. Kui te ei suuda alljärgneva teabe abil ise probleemi lahendada, külastage veebilehte  www.philips.com/support, kus on loetelu korduma kippuvatest küsimustest, või võtke ühendust oma riigi klienditeeninduskeskusega.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:01 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 185f21ace441457fb092510dfd2ea09b 233445 true true true false 10 637294 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:01 4 Topic 1 0 233445 232965 10               35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:19 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 5c387b0ca03b4070ba0796264636e81e 233448 true true true false 18 637313 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:19 4 Topic 1 0 233448 2757 18           Ez a fejezet összefoglalja a készülékkel kapcsolatban leggyakrabban felmerülő problémákat. Ha a hibát az alábbi útmutató segítségével nem tudja elhárítani, látogasson el a  www.philips.com/support weboldalra a gyakran felmerülő kérdések listájáért, vagy forduljon az országában illetékes ügyfélszolgálathoz.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:24 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 d1e6624a799a45ac9ce04182d7f06d05 233455 true true true false 18 637336 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:24 4 Topic 1 0 233455 232965 18               35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:38 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 765ca819a0c34c53a4b4fca32b701397 233458 true true true false 22 637344 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:38 4 Topic 1 0 233458 2757 22           Šajā nodaļā ir apkopotas izplatītākās problēmas, kas var rasties, izmantojot šo ierīci. Ja jūs nevarat atrisināt problēmu, izmantojot tālāk norādīto informāciju, apmeklējiet  www.philips.com/support, lai saņemtu bieži uzdoto jautājumu sarakstu, vai sazinieties ar klientu apkalpošanas centru savā valstī.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:42 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 a887af1f56e1498dbdb05f16dc4efbb6 233465 true true true false 22 637360 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:42 4 Topic 1 0 233465 232965 22               35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:57 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 f21ccfb32d234efc9ae4d324a598945c 233468 true true true false 23 637370 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:57 4 Topic 1 0 233468 2757 23           Šiame skirsnyje apibendrintos dažniausios problemos, su kuriomis galite susidurti naudodami prietaisą. Jei toliau pateikta informacija nepadės išspręsti problemos, apsilankykite  www.philips.com/support, ten rasite dažnai užduodamų klausimų sąrašą, arba kreipkitės į savo šalies klientų aptarnavimo centrą.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:51:01 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 5a8b5a91129a4b3e98e323f345e59942 233475 true true true false 23 637383 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:51:01 4 Topic 1 0 233475 232965 23               35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:17 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 9a06f9d34936407888454bc0a2b2b601 233480 true true true false 26 637307 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:17 4 Topic 1 0 233480 2757 26           W tym rozdziale opisano najczęstsze problemy, z którymi można się zetknąć, korzystając z urządzenia. Jeśli poniższe wskazówki okażą się niewystarczające do rozwiązania problemu, odwiedź stronę  www.philips.com/support, na której znajduje się lista często zadawanych pytań, lub skontaktuj się z Centrum Obsługi Klienta w swoim kraju.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:23 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 6be7a0e119074822b4a692e57ce5838c 233487 true true true false 26 637330 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:23 4 Topic 1 0 233487 232965 26               35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:37 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 325d615d6038475e9e00afc6629d6d2e 233490 true true true false 29 637340 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:37 4 Topic 1 0 233490 2757 29           Acest capitol rezumă cele mai frecvente probleme care pot surveni la utilizarea aparatului. Dacă nu puteţi rezolva problema cu ajutorul informaţiilor de mai jos, accesaţi  www.philips.com/support pentru o listă de întrebări frecvente sau contactaţi Centrul de asistenţă pentru clienţi din ţara dvs.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:40 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 399e8ac4e4c7477ab58119ca8f3e8b0f 233497 true true true false 29 637351 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:40 4 Topic 1 0 233497 232965 29               35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:58 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 a458a7fbbfb54f83928b1557d47f2631 233500 true true true false 33 637371 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:58 4 Topic 1 0 233500 2757 33           U ovom poglavlju su u kratkim crtama navedeni najčešći problemi sa kojima možete da se susretnete dok koristite aparat. Ukoliko ne možete da rešite problem pomoću liste mogućih problema u nastavku, posetite  www.philips.com/support da biste pronašli listu najčešćih pitanja ili se obratite centru za korisničku podršku u svojoj zemlji.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:51:05 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 45d6ad440ada4d84a05b56e397857433 233511 true true true false 33 637391 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:51:05 4 Topic 1 0 233511 232965 33               35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:41 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 c456aa3de5cb471d8b13c04bfc92d699 233516 true true true false 34 637352 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:41 4 Topic 1 0 233516 2757 34           Táto kapitola obsahuje prehľad najbežnejších problémov, s ktorými by ste sa mohli stretnúť pri používaní tohto zariadenia. Ak problém neviete vyriešiť pomocou informácií uvedených nižšie, navštívte webovú stránku  www.philips.com/support, na ktorej nájdete zoznam najčastejších otázok, alebo kontaktujte Stredisko starostlivosti o zákazníkov vo svojej krajine.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:45 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 2002d5afa8f24fe68a0a1a567fcff2eb 233523 true true true false 34 637367 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:50:45 4 Topic 1 0 233523 232965 34               35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:51:18 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 b1c36c7bb0354a468157f63aff2f9e7b 233526 true true true false 39 637396 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:51:18 4 Topic 1 0 233526 2757 39           У цьому розділі розглядаються основні проблеми, які можуть виникнути під час використання пристрою. Якщо Ви не в змозі вирішити проблему за допомогою поданої нижче інформації, відвідайте веб-сайт  www.philips.com/support і ознайомтеся зі списком частих запитань або зверніться до Центру обслуговування клієнтів у своїй країні.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:51:25 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 e5398230b7384384ae4e0434e1abb09c 233533 true true true false 39 637403 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:51:25 4 Topic 1 0 233533 232965 39               35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:51:43 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 2bed0209b0ad4b199c65e3687052b037 233536 true true true false 45 637406 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:51:43 4 Topic 1 0 233536 2757 45           V tem poglavju je povzetek najpogostejših težav, ki se lahko pojavijo pri uporabi aparata. Če težave ne morete odpraviti s spodnjimi nasveti, na strani  www.philips.com/support poiščite seznam pogostih vprašanj ali se obrnite na center za pomoč uporabnikom v svoji državi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:51:46 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 c7bfc1157499463bb8043ac136326355 233543 true true true false 45 637413 Localizer Philips 2016-10-28T07:51:46 4 Topic 1 0 233543 232965 45               35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-03T08:19:38 Removing the rechargeable shaver battery S7000 S5000 300 b6fc52173c9d4d49bd5d509973da9a46 233747 true true true false 14 1453655 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-03T08:19:38 14 Topic 1 0 233747 119947 14   Pour retirer la pile rechargeable du rasoir   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     Prenez toutes les précautions nécessaires lorsque vous manipulez des outils pour ouvrir l’appareil.     Retirez la vis à l’arrière du rasoir.  Retirez le panneau arrière.   Retirez le bloc d’alimentation.   Pliez les fermoirs sur le côté et enlevez le couvercle transparent du bloc d’alimentation.   Soulevez le support de la pile et coupez les fils de la pile à l’aide d’une pince coupante ou de ciseaux.   Pliez les languettes vers les côtés de la pile à l’aide de pinces coupantes ou d’un tournevis. Retirez la pile rechargeable.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:46 Troubleshoot Shaver S7000 S5000 (wet) 300 3ea5313a41414cb8ba9b67b75d037b9d 233748 true true true false 14 1194273 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:46 14 Topic 1 0 233748 119948 14   Rasoir   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      Problème  Cause possible  Solution                                                       Procédez à un nettoyage normal des têtes de rasage ou nettoyez-les  en profondeur.         Pour réinitialiser le rappel de remplacement, maintenez le bouton marche/arrêt enfoncé pendant au moins sept secondes.                        35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Hinke Postma 2016-10-25T11:28:22 E_Do not press too hard, as this can cause skin irritation. 40 6b197dcc080b4e2bbed4b03a6207ee97 234098 true true true false 0 1061904 Glenna Deiman 2018-03-01T15:09:16 6 Topic 1 0 234098 -1 1           Do not press too hard, as this can cause skin irritation.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Hinke Postma 2016-10-25T11:47:57 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining rings. 1141 1fe03cc0f67240d6b321783b209fbbc9 234111 true true true false 0 1996361 Fatma Yavas 2021-03-25T10:23:13 6 Topic 1 0 234111 -1 1           Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining rings.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-16T14:03:47 E_Do not press too hard, as this can cause skin irritation. 40 2efba77a9ad842e29819a4834c0a7e67 234179 true true true false 31 1647072 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-16T14:03:47 14 Topic 1 0 234179 234098 31           不要用力按压剃须刀，这样做可能会导致皮肤受刺激。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-31T16:46:53 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 a4317a739a834f8f93ec5f7672e1086b 234187 true true true false 31 638273 Localizer Philips 2016-10-31T16:46:53 4 Topic 1 0 234187 234111 31           将固定环放回剃须刀头上，然后顺时针旋转以重新安装固定环。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-10-31T16:47:00 Water may drip from the socket at the bottom of the APPLIANCE when you rinse it 39 9b72b7dd95dc4a65a7155536cfbb8c2d 234197 true true true false 31 638283 Localizer Philips 2016-10-31T16:47:00 4 Topic 1 0 234197 231377 31           冲洗本产品时，水可能会从其底部的插口滴漏。 这是正常现象，而且没有危险，因为所有电子元件都封闭在本产品内部的密封电源部件中。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-11-15T17:21:53 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 2e2ba403344b401ca7f8b5fd70845560 237673 true true true false 31 649741 Localizer Philips 2016-11-15T17:21:53 4 Topic 1 0 237673 232965 31               35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-11-10T09:49:20 E_This symbol means: Forbidden to clean under a running tap China 745 205b8d0f6ab54275b8233c7a589d2bd0 237698 true true true false 0 645868 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-11-10T09:49:57 11 Topic 1 0 237698 0 1           警告符号注释： 禁止在打开的水龙头下进行 清洗。  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-11-21T17:19:38 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 bc2758dabaab48c09c68873034edcb4e 238464 true true true false 38 653250 Localizer Philips 2016-11-21T17:19:38 4 Topic 1 0 238464 2757 38           Bu bölümde, cihazla ilgili en sık karşılaşabileceğiniz sorunları özetleyeceğiz. Sorunu aşağıda verilen bilgileri kullanarak çözemiyorsanız, sık sorulan sorular listesi için  www.philips.com/support adresini ziyaret edin veya ülkenizdeki Müşteri Destek Merkezi ile iletişim kurun.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-11-21T17:19:45 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 2ca8229c280042baaa2b0df8f4b57cb7 238470 true true true false 38 653257 Localizer Philips 2016-11-21T17:19:45 4 Topic 1 0 238470 232965 38               35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2016-11-24T16:55:39 05677 wet shaving 872 323a9aad3f3743ce8852361719bb8049 242522 true true true false 0 668653 Glenna Deiman 2016-12-09T14:57:57 1 Topic 1 0 242522 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2016-11-24T16:55:39 05676 wet face 872 65bfc6587e2a40c7a28ea0f054f20d91 242523 true true true false 0 668650 Glenna Deiman 2016-12-09T14:57:30 1 Topic 1 0 242523 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-12-19T09:22:24 P_Small plug 1148 195d13fd6cd044fb889cf40740a0acdb 247349 true true true false 44 674911 Localizer Philips 2016-12-19T09:22:24 4 Topic 1 0 247349 616 44           Enchufe pequeño   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-12-16T14:15:50 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 e51e7902972240558fb188847501fab7 247439 true true true false 20 672953 Localizer Philips 2016-12-16T14:15:50 4 Topic 1 0 247439 2757 20           Бұл тарауда құрылғыда жиі кездесетін мәселелер аталып өтеді. Төмендегі ақпараттың көмегімен мәселені шеше алмасаңыз, жиі қойылатын сұрақтар тізімін көру үшін  www.philips.com/support сайтына кіріңіз немесе еліңіздегі Тұтынушыларды қолдау орталығына хабарласыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2016-12-16T14:15:50 Recycling 130 e553379ad4024d2084d5a535cd90f474 247440 true true true false 20 672954 Localizer Philips 2016-12-16T14:15:50 4 Topic 1 0 247440 1010 20   Өңдеу   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-12-16T14:15:51 Danger 418 02acd3ac078f4d8390ab546e7a286d63 247441 true true true false 20 672955 Localizer Philips 2016-12-16T14:15:51 4 Topic 1 0 247441 1212 20   Қауіпті жағдайлар   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-12-16T14:15:56 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 82446c9f47104390b71d1133f0e81039 247448 true true true false 20 672962 Localizer Philips 2016-12-16T14:15:56 4 Topic 1 0 247448 232965 20               35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-12-16T14:15:30 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 c2d8f0d2e95b4290b3f56468b623836e 247452 true true true false 30 672941 Localizer Philips 2016-12-16T14:15:30 4 Topic 1 0 247452 2757 30           Данный раздел посвящен наиболее распространенным проблемам, с которыми вы можете столкнуться при использовании прибора. Если не удается самостоятельно справиться с возникшими проблемами, см. ответы на часто задаваемые вопросы на веб-сайте  www.philips.com/support или обратитесь в центр поддержки потребителей в вашей стране.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2016-12-16T14:15:31 Danger 418 ad7f39b62335402c8efe0c84a1b8007c 247453 true true true false 30 672942 Localizer Philips 2016-12-16T14:15:31 4 Topic 1 0 247453 1212 30   Опасно!   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2016-12-16T14:15:36 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 3da7263fd408461c8595fe1df4b6799c 247460 true true true false 30 672949 Localizer Philips 2016-12-16T14:15:36 4 Topic 1 0 247460 232965 30               35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Tim Berga 2021-03-22T15:01:41 Recycling 130 f9d8bc38be0d48d38afe959f7d73dbf3 255051 true true true false 39 1993798 Tim Berga 2021-03-22T15:01:41 14 Topic 1 0 255051 1010 39   Утилізація   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-06T16:34:06 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 22ce2ea61d0a4033a254ae8f4b446e0c 255176 true true true false 31 708436 Localizer Philips 2017-02-06T16:34:06 4 Topic 1 0 255176 226134 31           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-02T16:04:48 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 dc120b68fb754d5b9d2712b08ab64177 255645 true true true false 3 706962 Localizer Philips 2017-02-02T16:04:48 4 Topic 1 0 255645 2757 3           Bab ini merangkum masalah yang paling umum terjadi pada alat Anda. Jika Anda tidak dapat menyelesaikan masalah dengan informasi di bawah, kunjungi  www.philips.com/support untuk daftar pertanyaan umum atau hubungi Pusat Layanan Konsumen di negara Anda.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-02T16:05:05 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 625f2244d2814e2fb12665147d72d566 255659 true true true false 3 706976 Localizer Philips 2017-02-02T16:05:05 4 Topic 1 0 255659 226134 3           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-02T16:05:09 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 1b87963683ad4742bfa6ed0fa5f1297f 255663 true true true false 3 706985 Localizer Philips 2017-02-02T16:05:09 4 Topic 1 0 255663 232965 3               35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:43:22 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 80a3da6b137548a893f554a4d0d7c5f4 255681 true true true false 7 721429 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:43:22 4 Topic 1 0 255681 226134 7           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-15T14:38:42 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 21c4c6b0b4db41af85f7d83f5bf12424 255689 true true true false 8 1076774 Localizer Philips 2018-03-15T14:38:42 4 Topic 1 0 255689 226134 8           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:42:57 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 c746edfeeade412c84028cf67f8ccf7b 255697 true true true false 12 721413 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:42:57 4 Topic 1 0 255697 226134 12           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:42:41 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 336eebfc3c704e94804150211ce4be79 255705 true true true false 13 721397 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:42:41 4 Topic 1 0 255705 226134 13           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-15T11:29:34 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 58953f81cdae475c98f8164adac0be56 255713 true true true false 15 1076247 Localizer Philips 2018-03-15T11:29:34 4 Topic 1 0 255713 226134 15           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:42:34 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 32b01c277e584b828f86b5a1dced8831 255721 true true true false 16 721389 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:42:34 4 Topic 1 0 255721 226134 16           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-01T11:28:50 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 d090889ad8c640b58db4d6296417a95e 255729 true true true false 19 704888 Localizer Philips 2017-02-01T11:28:50 4 Topic 1 0 255729 226134 19           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:42:13 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 fa53b2dcbc3d4a5ab870533d721bb4ad 255737 true true true false 25 721381 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:42:13 4 Topic 1 0 255737 226134 25           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Mariska van Ree 2018-04-06T06:26:57 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 87b870dee2a944708dd3caa34e80d65d 255747 true true true false 27 1091057 Mariska van Ree 2018-04-06T06:26:57 4 Topic 1 0 255747 226134 27           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-15T12:19:24 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 82a5824426d94ec59fb449c5f77db0fc 255757 true true true false 35 1076434 Localizer Philips 2018-03-15T12:19:24 4 Topic 1 0 255757 226134 35           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-01T11:28:03 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 fc970b154072452896e0ed0575cbe272 255765 true true true false 36 704859 Localizer Philips 2017-02-01T11:28:03 4 Topic 1 0 255765 226134 36           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-26T08:18:57 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 5182ce0790be4bf285ea0154c6486d89 255773 true true true false 4 1034876 Localizer Philips 2018-01-26T08:18:57 4 Topic 1 0 255773 226134 4           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-30T07:47:53 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 b2604719db23408597f272b43883fbbb 255781 true true true false 5 1036070 Localizer Philips 2018-01-30T07:47:53 4 Topic 1 0 255781 226134 5           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-23T08:29:30 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 c6914ed2dbd14e5a92d8afa65e9c99f0 255789 true true true false 6 1032103 Localizer Philips 2018-01-23T08:29:30 4 Topic 1 0 255789 226134 6           Symbol přeškrtnutého kontejneru na  odpad znamená, že výrobek obsahuje baterie, na které se vztahuje evropská směrnice 2006/66/ES a které nelze likvidovat spolu s běžným komunálním odpadem.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-02T16:05:42 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 d42e75efe3594312a44ea68dd5e87d34 255797 true true true false 10 707027 Localizer Philips 2017-02-02T16:05:42 4 Topic 1 0 255797 226134 10           See sümbol tähendab, et toode sisaldab sisseehitatud laetavaid akusid, mida ei tohi visata tavaliste olmejäätmete hulka  (2006/66/EÜ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-23T08:18:11 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 9ce68cc49e134711a9a3d66e7d15ddfe 255805 true true true false 18 1031941 Localizer Philips 2018-01-23T08:18:11 4 Topic 1 0 255805 226134 18           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-24T07:52:50 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 7f940399ddd7471fabc96de04fb30d62 255813 true true true false 22 1033281 Localizer Philips 2018-01-24T07:52:50 4 Topic 1 0 255813 226134 22           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:03:13 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 70ed15974abb46d4aa72f83861b997e9 255821 true true true false 23 1027622 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:03:13 4 Topic 1 0 255821 226134 23           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:06:09 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 b165010a2e0343f5919ac156ea3f0dbf 255829 true true true false 26 1027938 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:06:09 4 Topic 1 0 255829 226134 26           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T09:55:11 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 ab4adc10fe254ba38349e537125da189 255838 true true true false 29 1026455 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T09:55:11 4 Topic 1 0 255838 226134 29           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:40:30 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 873826c68aed4517991a6da79ac82db1 255848 true true true false 33 721346 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:40:30 4 Topic 1 0 255848 226134 33           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:03:47 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 1e869ff631a64a2bb8fb962481ae9483 255856 true true true false 34 1027777 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T10:03:47 4 Topic 1 0 255856 226134 34           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T10:14:26 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 890b9478da75458492745008669efcff 255864 true true true false 39 1026631 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T10:14:26 4 Topic 1 0 255864 226134 39           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-25T07:50:26 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 18bf94cc65bf40d3bdf9e2ef1b2343df 255872 true true true false 45 1034026 Localizer Philips 2018-01-25T07:50:26 4 Topic 1 0 255872 226134 45           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-07T08:20:30 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 4d4f1d01af0149308d97a805cf6074bd 256975 true true true false 2 708945 Localizer Philips 2017-02-07T08:20:30 4 Topic 1 0 256975 2757 2           يلخص هذا الفصل المشكلات الأكثر شيوعًا التي قد تواجهها مع الجهاز. إذا تعذر عليك حل المشكلة باستخدام المعلومات الواردة أدناه، فقم بزيارة الموقع  www.philips.com/support للحصول على قائمة بالأسئلة المتداولة أو اتصل بمركز رعاية المستهلك التابع لبلدتك.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-07T08:20:36 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 8d0de017b5a34c599074e7eb324d43b0 256981 true true true false 2 708957 Localizer Philips 2017-02-07T08:20:36 4 Topic 1 0 256981 232965 2               35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:17:35 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 6f38a1ee3b2848d18d6a9b944561ec47 256991 true true true false 21 721229 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:17:35 4 Topic 1 0 256991 2757 21           이 장에서는 제품을 사용하면서 접할 수 있는 가장 일반적인 문제를 다룹니다. 아래 정보를 통해 문제를 해결하지 못한 경우  www.philips.com/support를 방문하여 자주 묻는 질문(FAQ) 목록을 참조하거나 해당 국가의 필립스 고객 지원 센터로 문의하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:17:42 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 1caacf1affe64c6396e08b3941c0fd81 257003 true true true false 21 721249 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:17:42 4 Topic 1 0 257003 232965 21               35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:16:56 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 b5657dde2d4a467ba1d48e2663a5ac2a 257009 true true true false 24 721194 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:16:56 4 Topic 1 0 257009 2757 24           Bab ini meringkaskan masalah paling lazim yang anda mungkin hadapi dengan perkakas ini. Jika anda tidak dapat menyelesaikan masalah dengan maklumat di bawah, lawati  www.philips.com/support untuk mendapatkan senarai soalan lazim atau hubungi Pusat Penjagaan Pengguna di negara anda.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:17:17 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 afd400701bdd445ea3fa9f717b6305b8 257022 true true true false 24 721210 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:17:17 4 Topic 1 0 257022 232965 24               35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-07T08:20:52 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 37c082d877464c839a3451bb3360e161 257028 true true true false 11 708962 Localizer Philips 2017-02-07T08:20:52 4 Topic 1 0 257028 2757 11           این بخش عمده ترین مشکلاتی را که ممکن است در کار با دستگاه با آنها مواجه شوید، خلاصه می کند. اگر نتوانستید مشکل را با استفاده از اطلاعات زیر برطرف کنید، از سایت  www.philips.com/support دیدن کنید و به لیست سؤال های متداول رجوع کنید، یا می توانید در کشورتان با مرکز پشتیبانی مشتری تماس بگیرید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-07T08:20:57 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 b7a546e45b8948ecadcd19aca4e20349 257035 true true true false 11 708971 Localizer Philips 2017-02-07T08:20:57 4 Topic 1 0 257035 232965 11               35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:18:12 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 a82627de8e2f4f3d94d87009d90ade10 257042 true true true false 42 721273 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:18:12 4 Topic 1 0 257042 2757 42           En este capítulo, se resumen los problemas más comunes que pueden surgir al usar el aparato. Si no puede resolver el problema con la siguiente información, visite  www.philips.com/support para consultar una lista de preguntas frecuentes o comuníquese con el Servicio de Atención al Cliente de su país.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:18:15 Important safety information 418 d73e22d9928b444b93b8d655155ec819 257047 true true true false 42 721278 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:18:15 4 Topic 1 0 257047 738 42   Información de seguridad importante   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Antes de usar el aparato, lea atentamente esta información importante y consérvela por si necesita consultarla en el futuro.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:18:24 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 ea8759f7319848648c9cddd025dfd9c2 257061 true true true false 42 721292 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:18:24 4 Topic 1 0 257061 232965 42               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:17:50 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 aa82ca6c9c6745dd88556faa01085fd0 257067 true true true false 37 721255 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:17:50 4 Topic 1 0 257067 2757 37           บทนี้ได้รวบรวมปัญหาทั่วไปเกี่ยวกับเครื่องซึ่งคุณอาจพบได้ หากยังไม่สามารถแก้ไขปัญหาตามข้อมูลด้านล่างได้ โปรดดูรายการคำถามที่พบบ่อยที่  www.philips.com/support หรือติดต่อศูนย์บริการลูกค้าในประเทศของคุณ   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:17:55 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 1ba007727ab44e67b8af46ee3c57f3ff 257080 true true true false 37 721267 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:17:55 4 Topic 1 0 257080 232965 37               35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:17:25 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 071faf6b1f8f47dea90be105088a78fa 257086 true true true false 40 721216 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:17:25 4 Topic 1 0 257086 2757 40           Chương này tóm tắt các sự cố thường gặp phải nhất với thiết bị này. Nếu bạn không thể giải quyết vấn đề với những thông tin sau, hãy truy cập  www.philips.com/support để xem một danh sách các câu hỏi thường gặp hoặc liên hệ Trung tâm Chăm sóc Người tiêu dùng tại quốc gia của bạn.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:17:36 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 34e3cda6f1e24b76955d95dbd6643413 257101 true true true false 40 721234 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:17:36 4 Topic 1 0 257101 232965 40               35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-07T08:20:16 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 def3ed58f71946dc8160b39e4b479083 257107 true true true false 32 708934 Localizer Philips 2017-02-07T08:20:16 4 Topic 1 0 257107 2757 32           本章概述了使用本產品最常遇到的問題。 如果無法利用以下資訊解決遇到的問題，請造訪  www.philips.com/support 瀏覽常見問題清單，或聯絡您所在國家/地區的飛利浦客戶服務中心。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-07T08:20:31 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 8129209abd874488a9d41e69ad6fdc34 257118 true true true false 32 708946 Localizer Philips 2017-02-07T08:20:31 4 Topic 1 0 257118 232965 32               35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-07T08:19:52 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 0ff476acbd1646a48f922e2c417ec4b3 257127 true true true false 38 708927 Localizer Philips 2017-02-07T08:19:52 4 Topic 1 0 257127 226134 38           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-07T08:18:48 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 16f86d32fc1b49d188a9c545b11d6339 257134 true true true false 2 708906 Localizer Philips 2017-02-07T08:18:48 4 Topic 1 0 257134 226134 2           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-02-14T14:51:03 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 0a3df8320ddf4cfcbd55d02905c4f034 257141 true true true false 11 1048097 Localizer Philips 2018-02-14T14:51:03 4 Topic 1 0 257141 226134 11           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:41:07 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 a4cba70b95a040838f75c75e99d85d7f 257153 true true true false 21 721372 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:41:07 4 Topic 1 0 257153 226134 21           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:40:45 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 607f70a35afd435b8787e2e541a77655 257162 true true true false 24 721355 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:40:45 4 Topic 1 0 257162 226134 24           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-24T14:56:29 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 fd1bb34d455d4c188f07159ccc6d8363 257174 true true true false 37 726199 Localizer Philips 2017-02-24T14:56:29 4 Topic 1 0 257174 226134 37           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-24T14:56:11 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 bb56c17307ec454a9795a7513871c0cc 257183 true true true false 40 726190 Localizer Philips 2017-02-24T14:56:11 4 Topic 1 0 257183 226134 40           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-03-03T11:47:04 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 3fd54590d4dd417a9a58284d36f4a370 257192 true true true false 42 732148 Localizer Philips 2017-03-03T11:47:04 4 Topic 1 0 257192 226134 42           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-07T08:18:28 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 24efe1c5f97645599869dd4a7c100f62 257210 true true true false 32 708899 Localizer Philips 2017-02-07T08:18:28 4 Topic 1 0 257210 226134 32           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:14:42 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 a18add05a1a041929f8912b64105359b 257228 true true true false 2 1951251 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:14:42 14 Topic 1 0 257228 2908 2           اضغط على زر التحرير الموجود في  وحدة الحلاقة، واسحب حامل رأس الحلاقة خارج  وحدة الحلاقة.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T10:04:40 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 c5fc4af47a5e4aa1b90e20d0ad7e2e81 257271 true true true false 21 1953669 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T10:04:40 14 Topic 1 0 257271 2908 21           쉐이빙  유닛의 열림 버튼을 눌러 쉐이빙  유닛에서 쉐이빙 헤드 홀더를 당겨 빼내십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-10T10:43:25 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 5aed3e11f67d402b9b7a91bcdd1f706d 257996 true true true false 28 713212 Localizer Philips 2017-02-10T10:43:25 4 Topic 1 0 257996 226134 28           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:38:16 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 fce1e160421d4574a5dda9833a98f896 258534 true true true false 3 721326 Localizer Philips 2017-02-17T14:38:16 4 Topic 1 0 258534 248646 3   Keterangan umum (Gbr. 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-02-05T08:49:44 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 75f3e203abed4cd5a8533ca0749e92ce 259916 true true true false 30 1039894 Localizer Philips 2018-02-05T08:49:44 4 Topic 1 0 259916 226134 30           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-02-20T13:25:49 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 6657e9b0242e47ee8a5d1379715c2650 260035 true true true false 20 722061 Localizer Philips 2017-02-20T13:25:49 4 Topic 1 0 260035 226134 20           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-18T13:20:25 E_Trimming is easier when the skin and hair are dry. 1142 c39f3e1c301241628df16e9bb49fe7ff 264036 true true true false 14 1120588 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-18T13:20:25 14 Topic 1 0 264036 5307 14           Vous obtiendrez une meilleure taille si vous utilisez le rasoir sur une peau ou des poils secs.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-03-17T14:23:41 P_On/off button 1147 e12aaf253f7b4d5ba5499e835ba59b2c 266108 true true true false 49 743273 Localizer Philips 2017-03-17T14:23:41 4 Topic 1 0 266108 618 49           Dugme za uključivanje/isključivanje   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-03-17T14:23:49 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 f3d891e0e57c42278e17c1d17012c3e2 266116 true true true false 49 743280 Localizer Philips 2017-03-17T14:23:49 4 Topic 1 0 266116 226134 49           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-03-17T13:29:54 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 b96e90fc317b4503ae44cb0c78260357 266211 true true true false 46 743009 Localizer Philips 2017-03-17T13:29:54 4 Topic 1 0 266211 226134 46           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-03-17T13:11:35 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 0d4668dca69245e5b00107d5a6a2a227 266256 true true true false 47 742917 Localizer Philips 2017-03-17T13:11:35 4 Topic 1 0 266256 226134 47           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-08T09:13:41 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 5adfa3ac4cbb437faefecbaa6ede9976 268679 true true true false 6 1175031 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-08T09:13:41 14 Topic 1 0 268679 2956 6           Chcete-li koupit příslušenství nebo náhradní díly, navštivte adresu  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories nebo se obraťte na prodejce výrobků Philips. Můžete se také obrátit na středisko péče o zákazníky společnosti Philips ve své zemi (kontaktní údaje naleznete na mezinárodním záručním listu).   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2017-03-03T10:59:33 05825 detach brush from base 872 f9a6f76fd65b424d95e3e3f9d93e509b 268713 true true true false 0 732193 Glenna Deiman 2017-03-03T11:52:09 1 Topic 1 0 268713 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:14 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 257f316b771543beb75d3d289b937b45 268767 true true true false 34 1175332 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:15:14 14 Topic 1 0 268767 2956 34           Ak chcete kúpiť príslušenstvo alebo náhradné diely, prejdite na webovú stránku  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories alebo sa obráťte na svojho predajcu výrobkov značky Philips. Môžete tiež kontaktovať Stredisko starostlivosti o zákazníkov spoločnosti Philips vo svojej krajine (kontaktné údaje nájdete v medzinárodne platnom záručnom liste).   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-03-15T14:48:34 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 c8f141cbd2174dd2b72a26a309d55689 268870 true true true false 42 740587 Localizer Philips 2017-03-15T14:48:34 4 Topic 1 0 268870 83445 42               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-03-06T16:59:19 E_Altgeräte/Altakkus/Batterien können kostenlos an geeigneten.... 114 438d5c4ba48b441ab007c2cbc40635b1 268994 true true true false 0 734482 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-03-08T16:45:43 11 Topic 1 0 268994 0 1           Altgeräte/Altakkus/Batterien können kostenlos an geeigneten Rücknahmestellen abgegeben werden.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-03-06T16:59:49 E_Diese werden dort fachgerecht gesammelt - AKKU und ALGERATE  114 55177e2249be4207bb6be514956e4649 268996 true true true false 0 734485 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-03-08T16:45:44 11 Topic 1 0 268996 0 1           Diese werden dort fachgerecht gesammelt oder zur Wiederverwendung vorbereitet. Altgeräte/Altakkus/Batterien können Schadstoffe enthalten, die der Umwelt und der menschlichen Gesundheit schaden können. Enthaltene Rohstoffe können durch ihre Wiederverwertung einen Beitrag zum Umweltschutz leisten.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-03-06T17:00:12 E_Die Löschung personenbezogener Daten auf den zu entsorgenden Altgeräten muss vom Endnutzer eigenverantwortlich 114 9e7e6a5b9eb346ed92c874b99c523271 268998 true true true false 0 734483 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-03-08T16:45:43 11 Topic 1 0 268998 0 1           Die Löschung personenbezogener Daten auf den zu entsorgenden Altgeräten muss vom Endnutzer eigenverantwortlich vorgenommen werden.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-03-06T17:00:46 E_Hinweise für Verbraucher in Deutschland - AKKU und ALTGERATE 114 c39860743fa04331ad3dbbd639902cf3 269000 true true true false 0 734478 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-03-08T16:43:19 11 Topic 1 0 269000 0 1           Hinweise für Verbraucher in Deutschland: Die in Punkt 1 genannte Rückgabe ist gesetzlich vorgeschrieben. Altgeräte mit Altbatterien und/oder Altakkus, die nicht vom Altgerät umschlossen sind, sind vor der Abgabe an einer Rücknahmestelle von diesen zu trennen. Dies gilt nicht, falls die Altgeräte für eine Wiederverwendung noch geeignet (d.h. funktionstüchtig) sind und von den anderen Altgeräten getrennt werden. Sammel- und Rücknahmestellen in DE:  https://www.stiftung-ear.de/;  für Batterien auch Rückgabe im Handel möglich.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-03-15T16:27:22 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 a2d4947d88424c2fa7a7f56c9bd75b26 269029 true true true false 8 1762677 Ieva Datava 2020-08-14T12:57:32 4 Topic 1 0 269029 248646 8   Algemene beschrijving (Fig. 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-03-15T16:26:57 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 5de6a3447a1941b0a0804b0e5ecb8066 269034 true true true false 13 1766324 Ieva Datava 2020-08-17T10:01:42 4 Topic 1 0 269034 248646 13   Description générale (Fig. 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-03-15T16:26:32 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 3b3aae1d8ea44abaaddb2ed6e5a8f091 269039 true true true false 15 741111 Localizer Philips 2017-03-15T16:26:32 4 Topic 1 0 269039 248646 15   Allgemeine Beschreibung (Abb. 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-03-15T16:27:07 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 d2c5d6535c1e4f1db075542b22029508 269044 true true true false 19 1757189 Ieva Datava 2020-08-09T22:03:21 4 Topic 1 0 269044 248646 19   Descrizione generale (fig. 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-03-15T16:26:42 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 0603c265ffd841c8b29abb020550fc2c 269049 true true true false 27 1757300 Ieva Datava 2020-08-09T23:32:44 4 Topic 1 0 269049 248646 27   Descrição geral (Fig. 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-03-15T16:26:20 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 471225f2b0ce419bb824496661f7d562 269054 true true true false 36 1757351 Ieva Datava 2020-08-10T00:07:24 4 Topic 1 0 269054 248646 36   Allmän beskrivning (Bild 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-03-15T16:25:57 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 2a15c7fde64f4ed1bcf22f7df4dbaaf7 269059 true true true false 35 741088 Localizer Philips 2017-03-15T16:25:57 4 Topic 1 0 269059 248646 35   Descripción general (fig. 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-03-15T16:29:16 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 c1e1f99f10bc468bb86bccfa862cde07 269065 true true true false 6 741261 Localizer Philips 2017-03-15T16:29:16 4 Topic 1 0 269065 248646 6   Všeobecný popis (obr. 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-03-15T16:28:59 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 7d7f68dcef8047eda0e69cbd01a0beb5 269070 true true true false 22 741249 Localizer Philips 2017-03-15T16:28:59 4 Topic 1 0 269070 248646 22   Vispārīgs apraksts (1. att.)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-03-15T16:28:40 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 cfbf63b07ff546d190b664e68d60a6a6 269075 true true true false 18 741237 Localizer Philips 2017-03-15T16:28:40 4 Topic 1 0 269075 248646 18   Általános leírás (1. ábra)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-03-15T16:28:22 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 76da0be52367401c9f289a37bd19fabe 269080 true true true false 26 741214 Localizer Philips 2017-03-15T16:28:22 4 Topic 1 0 269080 248646 26   Opis ogólny (rys. 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-03-15T16:28:02 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 8e7ecc5b0fa042b6952e8eef773398c6 269085 true true true false 29 741192 Localizer Philips 2017-03-15T16:28:02 4 Topic 1 0 269085 248646 29   Descriere generală (Fig. 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-03-15T16:28:28 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 cc67a572a95e47f6a4472b38cae9cc5e 269090 true true true false 34 1757341 Ieva Datava 2020-08-09T23:54:45 4 Topic 1 0 269090 248646 34   Opis zariadenia (Obr. 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-03-15T16:28:09 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 83e374920a9048c89adea8b559fda6cc 269095 true true true false 30 1774022 Ieva Datava 2020-08-19T18:26:09 4 Topic 1 0 269095 248646 30   Общее описание (Рис. 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-03-15T16:27:50 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 476a8d7f74464ea18c8f080befd08b2c 269100 true true true false 20 741181 Localizer Philips 2017-03-15T16:27:50 4 Topic 1 0 269100 248646 20   Жалпы сипаттама (1-сурет)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-03-15T16:27:27 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 6ba75e44ae394c3783e120476c856e15 269105 true true true false 39 1757359 Ieva Datava 2020-08-10T00:11:18 4 Topic 1 0 269105 248646 39   Загальний опис (Мал. 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-03-16T08:12:51 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 01408155dce1481c80a965427518daec 269110 true true true false 45 1757332 Ieva Datava 2020-08-09T23:47:22 4 Topic 1 0 269110 248646 45   Splošni opis (Sl. 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-03-19T10:57:11 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 1380d1343be44f988e99fd1049971c76 269692 true true true false 16 744475 Localizer Philips 2017-03-19T10:57:11 4 Topic 1 0 269692 248646 16   Γενική περιγραφή (Εικ.1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-03-19T10:57:07 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 41d7b68adbd14a978ca969def339b539 269821 true true true false 12 744451 Localizer Philips 2017-03-19T10:57:07 4 Topic 1 0 269821 248646 12   Laitteen osat (kuva 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-03-19T10:56:19 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 dc8c0761683d418e8738b21f72d6acc3 269853 true true true false 7 744252 Localizer Philips 2017-03-19T10:56:19 4 Topic 1 0 269853 248646 7   Generel beskrivelse (fig. 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-03-19T10:55:30 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 8dbdcb87303b4b77869890b0170b04d3 269886 true true true false 25 1757289 Ieva Datava 2020-08-09T23:26:05 4 Topic 1 0 269886 248646 25   Generell beskrivelse (Fig. 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-03-19T10:56:38 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 1f1d710dcc474e348264f3b5beca50d1 270323 true true true false 38 744338 Localizer Philips 2017-03-19T10:56:38 4 Topic 1 0 270323 248646 38   Genel açıklama (Şek. 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-03-23T08:30:08 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 c906acd7424e40b98f76ee06027c5638 271359 true true true false 21 756785 Localizer Philips 2017-03-23T08:30:08 4 Topic 1 0 271359 248646 21   구성품 명칭(그림 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-03-23T08:29:56 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 17e3be26ea1e426e94f4e87b1d0d6352 271362 true true true false 24 756782 Localizer Philips 2017-03-23T08:29:56 4 Topic 1 0 271362 248646 24   Gambaran umum (Raj. 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-03-23T08:29:46 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 fac4c07b63144504b7db6aba52d4d3d5 271365 true true true false 31 756779 Localizer Philips 2017-03-23T08:29:46 4 Topic 1 0 271365 248646 31   基本说明（图 1）   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-03-23T08:29:31 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 7d63c472e1834ee787a54e660c6ff39e 271368 true true true false 32 756776 Localizer Philips 2017-03-23T08:29:31 4 Topic 1 0 271368 248646 32   一般說明 (圖 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-03-23T15:07:04 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 0dd8ddff6e0b40908680d51d9bd3dc04 271371 true true true false 37 757565 Localizer Philips 2017-03-23T15:07:04 4 Topic 1 0 271371 248646 37   ส่วนประกอบ (รูปที่ 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-04-03T12:54:47 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 c2307add22084e1f9e6fdd4e8e6c89f4 272514 true true true false 7 765126 Localizer Philips 2017-04-03T12:54:47 4 Topic 1 0 272514 28263 7   Bestilling af tilbehør   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T11:54:02 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 b8005fd0e2a24f66acc4bd1349d8dc78 272665 true true true false 12 766369 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T11:54:02 4 Topic 1 0 272665 28263 12   Lisävarusteiden tilaaminen   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T20:51:13 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 03a0eae63ce74da48165e9dd9c6e5a0b 272890 true true true false 16 767797 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T20:51:13 4 Topic 1 0 272890 28263 16   Παραγγελία παρελκόμενων   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T11:52:05 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 bd7112973a7e48e6b77f8fa0fa5913ee 272966 true true true false 19 766204 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T11:52:05 4 Topic 1 0 272966 28263 19   Ordinazione degli accessori   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-04-03T12:51:05 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 998234f211c64f129bf3c4b11f7097e7 273042 true true true false 25 1571316 Ieva Datava 2020-01-13T07:19:21 4 Topic 1 0 273042 28263 25   Bestilling av tilbehør   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T20:48:37 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 3d3df9e72c0b4257b47aac0324d2b07d 273119 true true true false 27 767496 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T20:48:37 4 Topic 1 0 273119 28263 27   Encomendar acessórios   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T20:48:58 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 ee1a839e9ce546139eae39e3d309631b 273195 true true true false 35 767518 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T20:48:58 4 Topic 1 0 273195 28263 35   Solicitud de accesorios   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-04-03T13:00:23 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 a382592deee542d0a8c748740048acf2 273361 true true true false 6 765404 Localizer Philips 2017-04-03T13:00:23 4 Topic 1 0 273361 28263 6   Objednávání příslušenství   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2020-04-24T15:54:18 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 71d5698d4cd54e1ea0f374ae95387a46 273438 true true true false 30 1655720 Ieva Datava 2020-04-24T15:54:18 14 Topic 1 0 273438 28263 30   Заказ принадлежностей   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-04-03T12:57:44 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 f28a077155e845ef8827d9454071542b 273515 true true true false 20 765242 Localizer Philips 2017-04-03T12:57:44 4 Topic 1 0 273515 28263 20   Қосалқы құрылғыларға тапсырыс беру   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-04-03T12:54:25 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 3a6e04c685f14f21a54ce5e0c59d7a53 273592 true true true false 18 765079 Localizer Philips 2017-04-03T12:54:25 4 Topic 1 0 273592 28263 18   Tartozékok rendelése   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-04-03T12:53:17 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 4bf2d9f1e34a4233acc958e7c23a496b 273669 true true true false 29 764922 Localizer Philips 2017-04-03T12:53:17 4 Topic 1 0 273669 28263 29   Comandarea accesoriilor   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T20:51:14 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 d30ac5a3c8064220be42d7fe4666c101 273746 true true true false 26 767798 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T20:51:14 4 Topic 1 0 273746 28263 26   Zamawianie akcesoriów   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T11:54:00 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 a5e42beb6c554762890a24230b9aafaa 273823 true true true false 34 766363 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T11:54:00 4 Topic 1 0 273823 28263 34   Objednávanie príslušenstva   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-04-05T09:51:42 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 3f8424905391404494a9a32a4e9db81b 273901 true true true false 45 768317 Localizer Philips 2017-04-05T09:51:42 4 Topic 1 0 273901 28263 45   Naročanje dodatne opreme   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-04-03T12:52:11 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 716fb24f684a43e7bed4e52ceac17aa0 273981 true true true false 22 764765 Localizer Philips 2017-04-03T12:52:11 4 Topic 1 0 273981 28263 22   Piederumu pasūtīšana   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T11:52:28 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 310a5b6914e048e698621060a64b52ac 274058 true true true false 39 766226 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T11:52:28 4 Topic 1 0 274058 28263 39   Замовлення приладдя   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:00 P_Socket for small plug 1148 da6b17214e3b456e960ced8e1df07c25 275027 true true true false 44 767125 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:00 4 Topic 1 0 275027 614 44           Toma para clavija pequeña   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:02 P_On/off button 1147 610c842313c3457d8b2966561aef8791 275028 true true true false 44 767126 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:02 4 Topic 1 0 275028 618 44           Botón de encendido/apagado   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:07 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 7d29ad36c2154053a263f9e5087bf400 275032 true true true false 44 767130 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:07 4 Topic 1 0 275032 1363 44           Cargue la afeitadora antes de usarla por primera vez y cuando la pantalla indique que la batería está casi agotada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:10 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 c5b0b729e2d945a3863a1c8e7dda0d83 275033 true true true false 44 767131 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:10 4 Topic 1 0 275033 1461 44           Humedezca  la piel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:11 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 6af4a9deea35489bb8d54e155bfd7648 275034 true true true false 44 767132 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:11 4 Topic 1 0 275034 1462 44           Aplique espuma o gel de afeitar sobre la  piel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:12 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 a366bc13a130421cad59424a90f7c5ed 275035 true true true false 44 767133 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:12 4 Topic 1 0 275035 1463 44           Enjuague la unidad de afeitado con el agua de la  llave para garantizar que se deslice suavemente sobre su  piel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:13 E_Dry your face 40 f763e20e7a73444b8dfebb94843315ee 275036 true true true false 44 767134 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:13 4 Topic 1 0 275036 1464 44           Seque su cara.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:14 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 15620c6d40b041d98e1b4feded91be77 275037 true true true false 44 767135 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:14 4 Topic 1 0 275037 1512 44           Sistema de bloqueo de viaje   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-02T08:50:22 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 48c3951973234a85a1e1f315359376ad 275044 true true true false 44 1681723 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-02T08:50:22 14 Topic 1 0 275044 1589 44           Nunca seque la unidad de afeitado con una toalla o pañuelo desechable, ya que esto puede dañar los cabezales de  afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:20 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 34663f5e1d0e4e538909f555f1d3ca25 275045 true true true false 44 767142 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:20 4 Topic 1 0 275045 1590 44           Enjuague la unidad de afeitado con agua caliente de la  llave.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:21 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 b315c174015149ddbab5eb48138c7037 275046 true true true false 44 767143 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:21 4 Topic 1 0 275046 1591 44           Saque el soporte del cabezal de afeitado desde la parte inferior de la unidad de  afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T09:54:32 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 1b5afe1b87684f438e7375f887642fbf 275047 true true true false 44 1015636 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T09:54:32 4 Topic 1 0 275047 1592 44           Elimine cuidadosamente el exceso de agua y deje que el soporte del cabezal de afeitado se seque al aire completamente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:23 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 d546b737e69d4290bb36b6cd3020ff7f 275048 true true true false 44 767145 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:23 4 Topic 1 0 275048 1593 44           Coloque el soporte del cabezal de afeitado en la parte inferior de la unidad de afeitado ("clic" ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:40 E_The projections of the shaving heads must fit exactly into the recesses 1142 078a3535fd2a41d98df2eff8bfc31672 275066 true true true false 44 767162 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:40 4 Topic 1 0 275066 1630 44           Nota: Asegúrese de que las muescas de ambos lados de los cabezales de afeitado encajen exactamente en los salientes del sostenedor del cabezal de afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:45 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 9e0f904e1394428ba77a280ca669432c 275070 true true true false 44 767166 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:45 4 Topic 1 0 275070 1646 44           Quite los cabezales de afeitado del soporte del cabezal de  afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-27T11:44:04 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 917614059ce84fcab68ece4e985d8e51 275071 true true true false 44 1198164 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-27T11:44:04 14 Topic 1 0 275071 1655 44           Pulse el botón de encendido/apagado durante 3 segundos para usar el modo de bloqueo de  viaje.    35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:47 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 cd0f24bcdc4944a29c393b277219b0a1 275072 true true true false 44 767168 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:47 4 Topic 1 0 275072 1658 44           Pulse el botón de encendido/apagado durante 3  segundos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-02T08:50:31 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 1a256e2528f340ca9658eb469efc58f7 275077 true true true false 44 1681748 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-02T08:50:31 14 Topic 1 0 275077 1677 44           Deseche inmediatamente los cabezales de afeitado usados para evitar mezclarlos con los nuevos cabezales de  afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:55 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 36a93fd575a84f2f987d667305e0a043 275081 true true true false 44 767177 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:55 4 Topic 1 0 275081 1689 44           Enjuague el sostenedor del cabezal de afeitado con agua caliente de la  llave.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T09:54:33 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 af9e44952597487e9a88011a39ea0be7 275082 true true true false 44 1015637 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T09:54:33 4 Topic 1 0 275082 1704 44           Mueva los cabezales de afeitado sobre la piel con movimientos circulares para llegar a todos los vellos en las diferentes direcciones de  crecimiento. Asegúrese de que cada unidad de afeitado esté siempre en contacto total con la piel. Ejerza una suave presión para una afeitada al ras y cómoda.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:57 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 6195bf4e6291430cbaaff2beb70bbccc 275083 true true true false 44 767179 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:57 4 Topic 1 0 275083 1708 44           Nota: Enjuague la unidad de afeitado con regularidad para garantizar que se siga deslizando suavemente sobre la  piel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:58 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 b45b7f1fbb7c46448f5562eb16b114e0 275084 true true true false 44 767180 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:21:58 4 Topic 1 0 275084 2748 44           Reemplace los cabezales de afeitado dañados inmediatamente.    35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:22:01 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 cfe1b7d95c9a49ccbe967cbcdeaa8fcf 275088 true true true false 44 767183 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:22:01 4 Topic 1 0 275088 25940 44           Para restablecer el recordatorio de reemplazo, mantenga pulsado el botón de encendido/apagado por aproximadamente 7  segundos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:22:03 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 97c90087a14245b3a89dbf8aa422e707 275090 true true true false 44 767185 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:22:03 4 Topic 1 0 275090 28273 44           Nota: Tome el sostenedor del cabezal de afeitado en su mano cuando vuelva a insertar los cabezales de afeitado y vuelva ajustar los anillos de retención. No coloque el soporte del cabezal de afeitado sobre una superficie, ya que esto pueden dañar los cabezales de afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:22:06 Shaving 63 6ea59e75f1d34482a68f850fd3ada69a 275093 true true true false 44 767188 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:22:06 4 Topic 1 0 275093 1702 44   Afeitado   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:22:07 The display (heading only) 300 a9d13f6bb17f422e8c9a120db6f9bf1c 275094 true true true false 44 767189 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:22:07 4 Topic 1 0 275094 28238 44   La pantalla   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:22:08 Charging 300 d7733c56a11a4b18b54503a842eb0be2 275095 true true true false 44 767190 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:22:08 4 Topic 1 0 275095 25907 44   Carga   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:22:09 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 566328f24d6046e1bf083786494e6041 275096 true true true false 44 767191 Localizer Philips 2017-04-04T15:22:09 4 Topic 1 0 275096 69448 44   Limpieza y mantenimiento   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T13:27:03 Pre-trim beard US 300 188f16e367744e07ada8cabc0c63cb70 275149 true true true false 44 926220 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T13:27:03 4 Topic 1 0 275149 225906 44           Para obtener los mejores resultados de confort sobre la piel, recorte su barba si no se ha afeitado durante 3 días o más.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-03-28T16:10:48 Warning 418 23b9e8b05152405e9dbc60efc5738904 275217 true true true false 20 760572 Localizer Philips 2017-03-28T16:10:48 4 Topic 1 0 275217 69413 20   Абайлаңыз   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-03-28T16:10:48 Caution 418 15b8023c2e874d93925b791d34147bc0 275218 true true true false 20 760573 Localizer Philips 2017-03-28T16:10:48 4 Topic 1 0 275218 69446 20   Абайлаңыз   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-03-28T16:10:28 Warning 418 2d76a41378364fc5acb9e35a045c4dbc 275228 true true true false 30 760561 Localizer Philips 2017-03-28T16:10:28 4 Topic 1 0 275228 69413 30   Предупреждение   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-03-28T16:10:29 Caution 418 b487fb6dcb644db5815f3bc0593c8337 275229 true true true false 30 760562 Localizer Philips 2017-03-28T16:10:29 4 Topic 1 0 275229 69446 30   Внимание!   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-04-18T12:58:05 Important safety information 418 81dd5006171e4a7f96fb927c59087436 277329 true true true false 14 775227 Localizer Philips 2017-04-18T12:58:05 4 Topic 1 0 277329 738 14   Renseignements importants sur la sécurité   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Lisez attentivement ces renseignements importants avant d'utiliser l'appareil et conservez-les pour un usage ultérieur.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Tim Berga 2021-03-03T09:01:11 Recycling 130 a201fbabbacf49b7b592aa68a9ce4f55 279011 true true true false 29 1976037 Tim Berga 2021-03-03T09:01:11 14 Topic 1 0 279011 1010 29   Reciclarea   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-05-08T14:32:50 Danger 418 edc152bbb731493687748f92a2d8e4f4 279013 true true true false 29 787989 Localizer Philips 2017-05-08T14:32:50 4 Topic 1 0 279013 1212 29   Pericol   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-05-08T14:32:53 Warning 418 12682ae315a4446a84454596f37c349f 279017 true true true false 29 787993 Localizer Philips 2017-05-08T14:32:53 4 Topic 1 0 279017 69413 29   Avertisment   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Tim Berga 2021-03-03T09:00:49 Recycling 130 a5bff0e60a204c48baf01e6fdc069af7 279034 true true true false 26 1975992 Tim Berga 2021-03-03T09:00:49 14 Topic 1 0 279034 1010 26   Recykling   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-05-09T10:17:38 Danger 418 902ef13e47e04577a652e3797da8a8b7 279036 true true true false 26 788191 Localizer Philips 2017-05-09T10:17:38 4 Topic 1 0 279036 1212 26   Niebezpieczeństwo   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-05-09T10:17:47 Warning 418 12690ad60cdf46a6abfae46a8a9d982d 279040 true true true false 26 788195 Localizer Philips 2017-05-09T10:17:47 4 Topic 1 0 279040 69413 26   Ostrzeżenie   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Tim Berga 2021-03-03T09:01:56 Recycling 130 81732e706ea74f0c983cde9f0ceb4ef5 279052 true true true false 6 1976171 Tim Berga 2021-03-03T09:01:56 14 Topic 1 0 279052 1010 6   Recyklace   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-05-08T14:33:33 Danger 418 34a0eb9bb8fe4bed9627c3ed0028123d 279054 true true true false 6 788010 Localizer Philips 2017-05-08T14:33:33 4 Topic 1 0 279054 1212 6   Nebezpečí   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-05-08T14:33:35 Warning 418 220be4f155dd4d24bc2d27424591c319 279058 true true true false 6 788014 Localizer Philips 2017-05-08T14:33:35 4 Topic 1 0 279058 69413 6   Varování   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-04-20T13:14:26 P_Supply unit 1148 126d513da8af4b5f86269e2e838b1efa 279138 true true true false 30 777447 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-04-20T13:18:49 4 Topic 1 0 279138 119159 30           Блок питания   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-04-20T13:19:35 P_Supply unit 1148 3d2bae55fb2c4309a3f2b04fe40eaf7f 279139 true true true false 20 777461 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-04-20T13:23:00 4 Topic 1 0 279139 119159 20           Қуат көзі   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-04-27T09:50:36 Using the shaver 820 668d68d6728d46c0911314b6bb5efe60 280143 true true true false 31 781516 Localizer Philips 2017-04-27T09:50:36 4 Topic 1 0 280143 276079 31   使用剃须刀   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Tim Berga 2021-05-04T06:51:56 Recycling 130 aa7574f142f2428f8cda7fde6821b848 280155 true true true false 19 2027886 Tim Berga 2021-05-04T06:51:56 14 Topic 1 0 280155 1010 19   Riciclabile   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-05-05T13:56:20 Danger 418 f40994d4236441cebfb42a77c3b794d4 280156 true true true false 19 786926 Localizer Philips 2017-05-05T13:56:20 4 Topic 1 0 280156 1212 19   Pericolo   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-05-05T13:56:22 Warning 418 ae7d8021335b49689e60becb44b4964d 280157 true true true false 19 786927 Localizer Philips 2017-05-05T13:56:22 4 Topic 1 0 280157 69413 19   Avvertenza   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-05-05T13:56:23 Caution 418 2e79498af5304ca3b63e67cf9e7dbec6 280158 true true true false 19 786928 Localizer Philips 2017-05-05T13:56:23 4 Topic 1 0 280158 69446 19   Attenzione   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-05-04T12:26:18 P_Supply unit 1148 329d93fc72ac4b62b8d19059f9e32076 280529 true true true false 33 785730 Localizer Philips 2017-05-04T12:26:18 4 Topic 1 0 280529 119159 33           Jedinica za napajanje   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-04-28T09:28:31 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 c0cbe17860724315a7ec2efb275382f9 280804 true true true false 14 782007 Localizer Philips 2017-04-28T09:28:31 4 Topic 1 0 280804 248646 14   Description générale (fig. 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Tim Berga 2021-04-16T08:33:29 Recycling 130 31af17e655d243ce912890c542927155 280865 true true true false 8 2012181 Tim Berga 2021-04-16T08:33:29 14 Topic 1 0 280865 1010 8   Recyclen   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-05-05T13:59:02 Danger 418 455ee4c7fc294149921d5c2c0e233399 280866 true true true false 8 786999 Localizer Philips 2017-05-05T13:59:02 4 Topic 1 0 280866 1212 8   Gevaar   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-05-05T13:59:03 Warning 418 2f78f6a5792b4ad59f82def69f642cc1 280867 true true true false 8 787000 Localizer Philips 2017-05-05T13:59:03 4 Topic 1 0 280867 69413 8   Waarschuwing   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-05-05T13:59:03 Caution 418 fbea5850b3ac41fb8063119479bd8283 280868 true true true false 8 787001 Localizer Philips 2017-05-05T13:59:03 4 Topic 1 0 280868 69446 8   Let op   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-05-05T13:58:33 Danger 418 6c7cb3aafd6f4e4d9cd9a090d424e9ba 280891 true true true false 39 786974 Localizer Philips 2017-05-05T13:58:33 4 Topic 1 0 280891 1212 39   Небезпечно!   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-05-05T13:58:34 Warning 418 51ff64df8e71471ba54c2f70206933d0 280892 true true true false 39 786975 Localizer Philips 2017-05-05T13:58:34 4 Topic 1 0 280892 69413 39   Обережно!   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-05-05T13:58:34 Caution 418 031dff94b310483a8100d10ff307a305 280893 true true true false 39 786976 Localizer Philips 2017-05-05T13:58:34 4 Topic 1 0 280893 69446 39   Увага!   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-05-09T11:05:05 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 b968c7cd8ceb49fa8ef4f95a88290715 281227 true true true false 40 788362 Localizer Philips 2017-05-09T11:05:05 4 Topic 1 0 281227 248646 40   Mô tả tổng quát (Hình 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-05-10T15:07:26 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 b24e1718e0ca4bf18aff6a9b8bef7e30 282135 true true true false 3 789417 Localizer Philips 2017-05-10T15:07:26 4 Topic 1 0 282135 28263 3   Memesan aksesori   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-05-17T11:19:58 Important safety information 418 74d4b6c859e74160a0d168fa8edabeef 283929 true true true false 30 2018705 Tim Berga 2021-04-26T12:03:54 6 Topic 1 0 283929 738 30   Важные сведения о безопасности   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Перед началом эксплуатации устройства внимательно ознакомьтесь с настоящим буклетом и сохраните его для дальнейшего использования в качестве справочного материала.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-05-17T11:20:28 Important safety information 418 5a95e921568a42f0bb3322b1dac6f7e5 283942 true true true false 20 795785 Localizer Philips 2017-05-17T11:20:28 4 Topic 1 0 283942 738 20   Маңызды қауіпсіздік ақпараты   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Құралды қолданбастан бұрын осы маңызды ақпаратты мұқият оқып шығып, оны келешекте қарау үшін сақтап қойыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-05-22T11:18:45 Important safety information 418 bfaaf4fb02094e48a8eb1c6d22a69397 284420 true true true false 46 798670 Localizer Philips 2017-05-22T11:18:45 4 Topic 1 0 284420 738 46   Важни безбедносни информации   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Внимателно прочитајте ги овие важни информации пред да ги користите уредот и зачувајте ги за во иднина.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   3430 Mariska van Ree 2017-05-24T10:01:05 Recycling 2012_19_EU for A5 (30x30mm) 114 6eb903a8fe5342d1b18e15a341921df7 286165 true true true false 0 800196 Mariska van Ree 2017-05-24T10:01:31 11 Topic 1 0 286165 155153 1             41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-06-14T12:22:25 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 6e27d786d1944c9091d2f480ea2369b3 287199 true true true false 2 816445 Localizer Philips 2017-06-14T12:22:25 4 Topic 1 0 287199 248646 2   وصف عام (الشكل 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-06-12T10:25:45 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 610df4678deb4d3c895398ea33491d4e 287255 true true true false 11 811866 Localizer Philips 2017-06-12T10:25:45 4 Topic 1 0 287255 248646 11   توضیحات کلی (شکل ۱)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-06-07T13:34:32 Battery low S5000 300 597c6a80441b4fbeb7bd9cfc58e74daf 289532 true true true false 42 809484 Localizer Philips 2017-06-07T13:34:32 4 Topic 1 0 289532 25911 42   Batería baja   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-06-07T13:34:42 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 86042dd59ac249e7a80231acb50cbaa4 289544 true true true false 42 1208806 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:31:29 4 Topic 1 0 289544 159516 42   Batería completamente cargada   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-06-07T15:55:30 E_If the shaving unit does not close smoothly, check if you have inserted the shaving heads properly and if the retaining frame is locked 1139 4878ec3e6b254e8c8293aa145d73adc6 289715 true true true false 44 809579 Localizer Philips 2017-06-07T15:55:30 4 Topic 1 0 289715 2742 44           Si la unidad de afeitado no cierra con facilidad, compruebe si insertó los cabezales de afeitado correctamente o si el soporte de retención está bloqueado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T13:27:01 E_For maximum shaving performance, replace the shaving heads once a year. 361 c47e1443f62949c3b6530b649a817b80 289716 true true true false 44 926217 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T13:27:01 4 Topic 1 0 289716 69022 44           Para un rendimiento de afeitado óptimo, le aconsejamos que reemplace los cabezales de afeitado cada año.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2017-06-13T14:07:28 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 62be2b3efbc341aeafac6ad9da0c48aa 291225 true true true false 0 1970297 Jeremy Bellamy 2021-02-26T14:27:15 6 Topic 1 0 291225 -1 1           Make sure the shaver is switched off.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2017-06-13T14:08:47 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 a98afb3a5fc0486e8427281e198b2a47 291227 true true true false 0 841421 Glenna Deiman 2017-07-13T10:01:46 6 Topic 1 0 291227 -1 1           After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-06-26T14:21:51 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 79994a19ac3d498699e02e277dc94b6a 291799 true true true false 4 826039 Localizer Philips 2017-06-26T14:21:51 4 Topic 1 0 291799 28263 4   Поръчване на аксесоари   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-07-03T08:50:22 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 2ba9cbc733fd4b069861db2d1f24fb49 291993 true true true false 5 832781 Localizer Philips 2017-07-03T08:50:22 4 Topic 1 0 291993 28263 5   Naručivanje dodataka   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-07-03T08:51:13 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 867c05176a8e488a989d5a695dba439e 292137 true true true false 10 832979 Localizer Philips 2017-07-03T08:51:13 4 Topic 1 0 292137 28263 10   Tarvikute tellimine   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-07-03T08:49:18 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 6cfd564f7b3a40df8be3034d378fa210 292432 true true true false 23 832591 Localizer Philips 2017-07-03T08:49:18 4 Topic 1 0 292432 28263 23   Priedų užsakymas   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-06-27T13:19:35 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 a084e22ab19a4360a185a07c99186ae8 292727 true true true false 33 827898 Localizer Philips 2017-06-27T13:19:35 4 Topic 1 0 292727 28263 33   Naručivanje dodataka   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2017-06-19T11:21:56 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 c658383015c14e98ac992a971be3d58d 293911 true true true false 0 841423 Glenna Deiman 2017-07-13T10:01:47 6 Topic 1 0 293911 -1 1           Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-06-29T09:28:12 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 5cdc0e18720345a592737ebbcb37666e 294052 true true true false 44 878987 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-08-31T14:55:43 4 Topic 1 0 294052 1187 44           Este <USR_PH_SHRT> aparato cumple con todos los estándares y las regulaciones aplicables sobre la exposición a campos electromagnéticos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-06-29T09:28:14 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 f64b4174a63b47b7afa87ee13146ba22 294053 true true true false 44 830964 Localizer Philips 2017-06-29T09:28:14 4 Topic 1 0 294053 1217 44   Campos electromagnéticos (CEM)   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-06-29T09:28:15 General (heading only) 137 321dfb645ba84f569b1d0377beb4e457 294054 true true true false 44 830965 Localizer Philips 2017-06-29T09:28:15 4 Topic 1 0 294054 1218 44   General   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-06-29T09:28:16 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 a1de006115814f2bb3d3d453816f45b6 294055 true true true false 44 830966 Localizer Philips 2017-06-29T09:28:16 4 Topic 1 0 294055 28189 44   Solución de problemas   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-06-27T16:52:21 P_Supply unit 1148 49cffd8d24ac498fbaf7e178352ac930 295570 true true true false 42 828339 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-06-27T16:53:41 4 Topic 1 0 295570 119159 42           Unidad de suministro   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2017-06-28T13:40:37 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 de45446144bd4b9f92ee71d9f632e28a 295643 true true true false 0 1170025 Glenna Deiman 2018-07-31T11:53:47 6 Topic 1 0 295643 -1 1           When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching  on.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-07-19T13:29:07 Recycling 130 578e4ec6b3e944e79cf64537d488a33d 298574 true true true false 18 846697 Localizer Philips 2017-07-19T13:29:07 4 Topic 1 0 298574 1010 18   Újrahasznosítás   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-07-19T13:28:32 Recycling 130 0d08689fa1c24ed09adcef62b1108823 298585 true true true false 22 846654 Localizer Philips 2017-07-19T13:28:32 4 Topic 1 0 298585 1010 22   Otrreizējā pārstrāde   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-07-19T13:29:13 Recycling 130 57680d55badc4add94e96decdee9af69 298606 true true true false 45 846715 Localizer Philips 2017-07-19T13:29:13 4 Topic 1 0 298606 1010 45   Recikliranje   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Tim Berga 2021-03-03T09:01:34 Recycling 130 38f92e382b144e1f8ca1d16e81c73b6c 298626 true true true false 34 1976111 Tim Berga 2021-03-03T09:01:34 14 Topic 1 0 298626 1010 34   Recyklácia   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-07-19T09:02:35 Using the shaver 820 7af93c695d7640f5b162bc21d2b9bc55 299028 true true true false 15 845679 Localizer Philips 2017-07-19T09:02:35 4 Topic 1 0 299028 276079 15   Den Rasierer benutzen   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:27:45 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 90b69638c1064306893ef19a8811a868 299029 true true true false 15 1030464 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:27:45 4 Topic 1 0 299029 293705 15           Überprüfen Sie den Rasierer und sämtliche Zubehörteile vor jeder Nutzung. Verwenden Sie den Rasierer oder irgendwelche Zubehörteile nicht, wenn sie beschädigt sind, denn dadurch können Verletzungen verursacht werden. Ersetzen Sie ein beschädigtes Teil nur durch Originalteile.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-19T09:02:36 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 5c810b331a8641c4bc6ae87d0a128aab 299030 true true true false 15 845681 Localizer Philips 2017-07-19T09:02:36 4 Topic 1 0 299030 293704 15           Verwenden Sie diesen Rasierer für den vorgesehenen, privaten Verwendungszweck, wie in der Bedienungsanleitung beschrieben. Aus hygienischen Gründen sollte der Rasierer von nur einer Person benutzt werden.     35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:34:18 Note: This shaver is waterproof and can only be used without cord.  688 4735417148424d989ee8c45d9ce0fe66 299031 true true true false 15 1317225 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:34:18 14 Topic 1 0 299031 293708 15           Hinweis: Dieser Rasierer ist  wasserdicht. Er ist für die Verwendung im Bad oder unter der Dusche geeignet ist und kann mit Leitungswasser gereinigt werden. Aus Sicherheitsgründen darf der Rasierer nur kabellos verwendet werden.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-07-19T10:12:49 Using the shaver 820 ee0e120f56684d13a9fc487144a3b804 299059 true true true false 19 846063 Localizer Philips 2017-07-19T10:12:49 4 Topic 1 0 299059 276079 19   Modalità d'uso del rasoio   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:31:45 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 d750414e462a4514a8ad11bbc8b49ba0 299060 true true true false 19 1030623 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:31:45 4 Topic 1 0 299060 293705 19           Controllate sempre il rasoio e tutti gli accessori prima dell'uso. Non usate il rasoio o gli accessori se danneggiati, poiché potrebbero causare lesioni. Sostituite sempre le parti danneggiate con ricambi originali.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-19T10:12:50 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 c978422f651948b881b2064a83f34a14 299061 true true true false 19 846065 Localizer Philips 2017-07-19T10:12:50 4 Topic 1 0 299061 293704 19           Utilizzate questo rasoio solo per l'uso domestico previsto, come descritto nel presente manuale. Per motivi igienici, il rasoio deve essere usato da una sola persona.     35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:35:39 Note: This shaver is waterproof and can only be used without cord.  688 cf9783b51975499baeb8ce9f632f34c8 299062 true true true false 19 1317333 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:35:39 14 Topic 1 0 299062 293708 19           Nota: Questo rasoio è  impermeabile. Può essere usato in vasca o doccia e pulito sotto l'acqua corrente. Per ragioni di sicurezza, il rasoio può essere utilizzato solo senza filo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-07-19T10:14:21 Using the shaver 820 8cbe1ea1622043f78974fd7ca8803844 299090 true true true false 8 846098 Localizer Philips 2017-07-19T10:14:21 4 Topic 1 0 299090 276079 8   Het scheerapparaat gebruiken   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:26:55 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 78fc67cef7924a9ab5cfd12b02b78078 299091 true true true false 8 1030417 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:26:55 4 Topic 1 0 299091 293705 8           Controleer altijd het scheerapparaat en alle accessoires voordat u ze gebruikt. Gebruik het scheerapparaat of een van de accessoires niet als deze beschadigd zijn, aangezien dit verwondingen kan veroorzaken. Vervang een beschadigd onderdeel altijd door een onderdeel van het oorspronkelijke type.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-19T10:14:22 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 a620ffe13f7a4b0c92d790fd1b9402d3 299092 true true true false 8 846100 Localizer Philips 2017-07-19T10:14:22 4 Topic 1 0 299092 293704 8           Gebruik dit scheerapparaat alleen voor het beoogde huishoudelijke gebruik, zoals beschreven in deze gebruiksaanwijzing. Om hygiënische redenen dient het scheerapparaat slechts door één persoon te worden gebruikt.     35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:39 Note: This shaver is waterproof and can only be used without cord.  688 3cbbc7e1db8a44cbb2b0552d7cbeb94a 299093 true true true false 8 1478139 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:39 14 Topic 1 0 299093 293708 8           Opmerking: Dit scheerapparaat is  waterdicht. Dit betekent dat het in bad of onder de douche kan worden gebruikt en onder de kraan kan worden gereinigd. Uit veiligheidsoverwegingen kan het scheerapparaat alleen snoerloos worden gebruikt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-20T14:34:05 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 a57854a8ee1846309f8f4b8c2c27972a 299099 true true true false 31 847853 Localizer Philips 2017-07-20T14:34:05 4 Topic 1 0 299099 291225 31           确保剃须刀已关闭。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-20T14:34:06 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 3fba5594061640f1892c29151c134998 299101 true true true false 31 847855 Localizer Philips 2017-07-20T14:34:06 4 Topic 1 0 299101 291227 31           充电之后，从电源插座上拔下电源部件，并从剃须刀上拔下小插头。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-12-08T12:07:28 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 39ed27fdf4744246be6ce14b3abe0cb1 299102 true true true false 31 988402 Localizer Philips 2017-12-08T12:07:28 4 Topic 1 0 299102 293705 31           使用前务必要检查剃须刀和所有配件。 如果剃须刀或任何配件损坏，请勿再使用，否则可能对人体造成伤害。 请务必用原装型号更换损坏的部件。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-20T14:34:07 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 393d83cc13f84c579c4e00af3f7680b7 299103 true true true false 31 847857 Localizer Philips 2017-07-20T14:34:07 4 Topic 1 0 299103 293704 31           请按照本用户手册中所述的预期家用用途使用本剃须刀。 出于卫生考虑，请勿共用剃须刀。     35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-02-22T09:26:30 Note: This shaver is waterproof and can only be used without cord.  688 c079d69c73f24ab796bc0b6a43aa8bd0 299104 true true true false 31 1293349 Abby Kooistra 2019-02-22T09:26:30 14 Topic 1 0 299104 293708 31           注意： 该剃须刀具有 防水性能。 适合在沐浴或淋浴时使用，也可以放在水龙头下清洗。 出于安全原因，该剃须刀在使用时不能连接电源线。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-20T14:34:13 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 db95e8455637451abce1cd423a1e92bc 299112 true true true false 31 1664428 Marloes de Lange 2020-05-07T14:55:20 4 Topic 1 0 299112 293707 31             此标准表示该剃须刀可在沐浴或淋浴时使用。 符号注释：适合于在洗澡或淋浴时使用。允许在盛水的浴缸、淋浴、洗脸盆或其他器皿附近使用本器具。    35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-20T14:56:47 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 b5922acf9422450d8294495d856e85b9 299126 true true true false 31 847882 Localizer Philips 2017-07-20T14:56:47 4 Topic 1 0 299126 293911 31           将小插头插入剃须刀，然后将电源部件插入电源插座。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-02-27T11:42:09 Pre-trim beard 300 64c5e81eb9f141ce806fb847dbc52ead 299127 true true true false 31 1060082 Localizer Philips 2018-02-27T11:42:09 4 Topic 1 0 299127 225906 31           如果您连续 3 天或更长时间没有剃须，为确保皮肤获得更好的舒适感，请预先修剪胡须。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Abby Kooistra 2019-02-22T09:26:33 Travel lock - shaver 1047 43a8501a690141a7882e2afba5fe7304 299130 true true true false 31 1293356 Abby Kooistra 2019-02-22T09:26:33 14 Topic 1 0 299130 293715 31   旅行锁   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   您在旅行时，可以锁住剃须刀，以防止电源意外开启。   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-16T14:03:47 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 099fcfe82ce54fe390776cc1a8ba1b06 299145 true true true false 31 1647071 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-16T14:03:47 14 Topic 1 0 299145 293921 31   干剃   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                 35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-01-02T07:49:36 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 1a399493afbe49f9b4fe0a988960464c 299156 true true true false 31 1269448 Abby Kooistra 2019-01-02T07:49:36 14 Topic 1 0 299156 295643 31           您在旅行时，可以锁住剃须刀，以防止电源意外 开启。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-07-20T14:58:46 Shaving tips 1047 b8b738c124de421d8c227606f2123b27 299193 true true true false 31 847955 Localizer Philips 2017-07-20T14:58:46 4 Topic 1 0 299193 290157 31   剃须提示   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2017-07-24T10:54:19 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 2c0f3c466820462ea71a346ac4f5ab18 299912 true true true false 0 848812 Glenna Deiman 2017-07-24T11:38:43 6 Topic 1 0 299912 -1 1           Replace the shaving  heads.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2017-07-24T10:58:20 E_Recharge the battery. 361 31959a0f9eb44b0db2db42db01b05764 299917 true true true false 0 848811 Glenna Deiman 2017-07-24T11:38:43 6 Topic 1 0 299917 -1 1           Recharge the  battery.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2017-07-24T11:04:32 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 6c8bea5a47174bec802e6efcea6a92e6 299920 true true true false 0 1462481 Abby Kooistra 2019-09-10T12:18:49 6 Topic 1 0 299920 -1 1           The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. For safety reasons, the appliance can only be used without cord.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2017-07-24T11:08:11 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 7eac8ea074c74e23968fb2f227b7a920 299921 true true true false 0 1074284 Glenna Deiman 2018-03-14T11:02:28 6 Topic 1 0 299921 -1 1           Clean the shaving heads  thoroughly or replace them.   0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2017-07-24T11:10:25 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 23b5ebf522ec4f21b19e33e92e95b29d 299924 true true true false 0 848819 Glenna Deiman 2017-07-24T11:39:43 6 Topic 1 0 299924 -1 1           I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2017-07-24T11:11:01 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 16ee39e3c196459b8bb797eaec3fa664 299925 true true true false 0 848822 Glenna Deiman 2017-07-24T11:39:44 6 Topic 1 0 299925 -1 1           You have not reset the replacement reminder.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2017-07-24T11:12:30 E_A shaving head symbol has suddenly appeared on the display. 361 1f7a6762aa014334b4011f43503789cb 299926 true true true false 0 963302 Marloes de Lange 2017-11-24T15:30:56 6 Topic 1 0 299926 -1 1           A shaving head symbol has suddenly appeared on the display.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2017-07-24T11:13:03 E_This symbol is the replacement reminder 361 f95d417bb4154e04b04f06aae9d50e48 299927 true true true false 0 963303 Marloes de Lange 2017-11-24T15:30:56 6 Topic 1 0 299927 -1 1           This symbol is the replacement reminder.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-28T10:29:58 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 20051fc0fac940ecbd073948b62bfb7d 299932 true true true false 31 852975 Localizer Philips 2017-07-28T10:29:58 4 Topic 1 0 299932 299912 31           更换剃须刀 头。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-28T10:30:00 E_Recharge the battery. 361 71b71ec4c23942a8a4f1d856ca3a511a 299937 true true true false 31 852980 Localizer Philips 2017-07-28T10:30:00 4 Topic 1 0 299937 299917 31           给 电池充电。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-19T12:29:29 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 00ef95ee3b2b411fa52b8f0b904942f4 299943 true true true false 31 1471798 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-19T12:29:29 14 Topic 1 0 299943 299920 31           本产品仍然连接着电源插座。 出于安全原因，本产品在使用时不能连接电线。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-03T15:48:12 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 55dc4320a73d4c87b1186766da921031 299944 true true true false 31 1617895 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-03T15:48:12 14 Topic 1 0 299944 299921 31            彻底清洁剃须刀头或将其更换。    35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-28T10:30:55 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 70efaab9db584a3da3b2acfa093617e2 299947 true true true false 31 852991 Localizer Philips 2017-07-28T10:30:55 4 Topic 1 0 299947 299924 31           我更换了剃须刀头，但仍然显示更换提醒。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-07-28T10:30:55 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 610c9fd5b9d54ceb972e76c594e4fc1c 299948 true true true false 31 852992 Localizer Philips 2017-07-28T10:30:55 4 Topic 1 0 299948 299925 31           您尚未重置更换提示。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-03T12:17:32 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 3d6dc9c5a6e5492c812afc23a8dee44b 302567 true true true false 3 857346 Localizer Philips 2017-08-03T12:17:32 4 Topic 1 0 302567 28273 3           Catatan: Pegang dudukan kepala alat cukur dengan tangan ketika Anda memasukkan kepala alat cukur dan memasang kembali cincin penahan. Jangan letakkan dudukan kepala alat cukur di permukaan karena dapat menyebabkan kerusakan pada kepala alat cukur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-03T12:17:33 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 0c8bb8c60c7147a0839b38e79e5e423c 302568 true true true false 3 857347 Localizer Philips 2017-08-03T12:17:33 4 Topic 1 0 302568 28275 3           Tutup pemegang kepala alat cukur (hingga terdengar bunyi 'klik').   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-08-03T12:17:36 Charging 300 84eb0504b8b948d3a66a8ab10b4d857b 302573 true true true false 3 857352 Localizer Philips 2017-08-03T12:17:36 4 Topic 1 0 302573 25907 3   Pengisian daya   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-08-03T12:17:37 Battery low S5000 300 dfd634be2f334f3bb064b19f989bd413 302574 true true true false 3 857353 Localizer Philips 2017-08-03T12:17:37 4 Topic 1 0 302574 25911 3   Baterai tinggal sedikit   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-03T12:17:39 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 894a441d424e44ca8b0b1500c4ca9201 302578 true true true false 3 857357 Localizer Philips 2017-08-03T12:17:39 4 Topic 1 0 302578 291225 3           Pastikan alat cukur telah dimatikan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-03T12:17:39 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 9c064d78fed44ad69aa3def7040a3f47 302579 true true true false 3 857358 Localizer Philips 2017-08-03T12:17:39 4 Topic 1 0 302579 291227 3           Setelah pengisian daya selesai, cabut unit catu daya dari stopkontak dinding dan lepaskan steker kecil dari alat cukur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-03T12:17:40 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 e4fffe670fc14aee9aeb4246036cf5bc 302580 true true true false 3 857359 Localizer Philips 2017-08-03T12:17:40 4 Topic 1 0 302580 293911 3           Pasang steker kecil pada alat cukur dan tancapkan unit catu daya ke stopkontak dinding.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-08-03T12:17:40 Using the shaver 820 40d9c238c2e54b6aaabc0045e4e732e6 302581 true true true false 3 857360 Localizer Philips 2017-08-03T12:17:40 4 Topic 1 0 302581 276079 3   Menggunakan alat cukur   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-08T10:46:04 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 d9dd7ed376a243b69f780f22320a8cdd 302582 true true true false 3 1010405 Localizer Philips 2018-01-08T10:46:04 4 Topic 1 0 302582 293705 3           Selalu periksa alat cukur dan komponennya sebelum digunakan. Jangan gunakan jika alat cukur atau komponen lainnya rusak, karena dapat menyebabkan cedera. Selalu ganti komponen yang rusak dengan yang asli.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:15 Note: This shaver is waterproof and can only be used without cord.  688 9b434e7c900243adaaea2593c4bb812b 302583 true true true false 3 1205937 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:15 14 Topic 1 0 302583 293708 3           Catatan: Alat cukur ini  kedap air. Alat ini cocok untuk digunakan di bak mandi atau shower dan untuk membersihkan di bawah keran. Demi keamanan, alat cukur hanya dapat dioperasikan tanpa kabel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-08-03T12:17:42 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 9de8671b61ba4f51b6a969ea2d661909 302584 true true true false 3 1208778 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:15:07 4 Topic 1 0 302584 159516 3   Baterai terisi penuh   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-03T12:17:42 Pre-trim beard US 300 66838658ae33419ba8866f3f2a2d48c7 302585 true true true false 3 857364 Localizer Philips 2017-08-03T12:17:42 4 Topic 1 0 302585 225906 3           Untuk mendapatkan hasil terbaik pada kenyamanan kulit, sebaiknya pangkaslah jenggot terlebih dahulu bila belum bercukur selama 3 hari atau lebih.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:18 Travel lock - shaver 1047 39cce4ec6337469993b720085dbfe91a 302588 true true true false 3 1205949 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:18 14 Topic 1 0 302588 293715 3   Travel lock (kunci perjalanan)   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Saat akan bepergian, Anda dapat mengunci alat cukur untuk mencegah pengaktifkan secara tidak sengaja.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-08-03T12:17:54 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 95142a8d1ec44dd6946055e3566ae833 302603 true true true false 3 857382 Localizer Philips 2017-08-03T12:17:54 4 Topic 1 0 302603 293921 3   Pencukuran kering   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Hidupkan alat cukur.     Catatan: Jangan menekan terlalu kuat, karena dapat menyebabkan iritasi kulit. Matikan alat dan bersihkan alat cukur setiap kali selesai digunakan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-11-27T12:10:05 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 3c9bee94af7c4b91b05944c338ab9599 302720 true true true false 49 963791 Localizer Philips 2017-11-27T12:10:05 4 Topic 1 0 302720 28189 49   Otklanjanje grešaka   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-12-22T12:34:08 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 c7f106bf65c54c6e9c1b418a78b9fc08 303074 true true true false 14 1885122 Marloes de Lange 2020-12-22T12:34:08 14 Topic 1 0 303074 2908 14           Appuyez sur le bouton de déverrouillage de l’ unité de rasage et retirez les têtes de rasage de l’ unité de rasage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-11T14:35:11 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 df0bf0d1d2f54166a6c287eb51b22f7d 303078 true true true false 14 865308 Localizer Philips 2017-08-11T14:35:11 4 Topic 1 0 303078 68354 14           Pour une performance optimale, nous vous recommandons de remplacer les têtes de rasage tous les deux  ans.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-08-11T14:35:13 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 b6d47373e16442a18f62a5760990b1ca 303080 true true true false 14 865311 Localizer Philips 2017-08-11T14:35:13 4 Topic 1 0 303080 69448 14   Nettoyage et entretien   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-11T14:35:17 Pre-trim beard US 300 89e3c7716d3a454ca03c115dc922764a 303083 true true true false 14 865315 Localizer Philips 2017-08-11T14:35:17 4 Topic 1 0 303083 225906 14           Pour plus de confort, nous vous recommandons de faire une précoupe de votre barbe si vous ne l’avez pas rasée pendant trois jours ou plus.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-11T14:35:18 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 0bb0ff44d1134ea78af028540bcd3003 303085 true true true false 14 865317 Localizer Philips 2017-08-11T14:35:18 4 Topic 1 0 303085 299912 14           Remplacez les têtes de  rasage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-11T14:35:19 E_Recharge the battery. 361 09ff86d2888c48828f2e22fa51a50da5 303086 true true true false 14 865319 Localizer Philips 2017-08-11T14:35:19 4 Topic 1 0 303086 299917 14           Rechargez la  pile.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-12-22T12:34:23 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 bedd08778d75426bac12af685bcc4782 303087 true true true false 14 1885175 Marloes de Lange 2020-12-22T12:34:23 14 Topic 1 0 303087 299920 14           L’appareil est encore branché sur la prise murale. Pour des raisons de sécurité, l’appareil est conçu pour une utilisation sans fil uniquement.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-11T14:35:20 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 dbefc2559e5349e295d1797f92abca69 303088 true true true false 14 865321 Localizer Philips 2017-08-11T14:35:20 4 Topic 1 0 303088 299921 14           Nettoyez les têtes de rasage en profondeur ou remplacez-les. Consultez aussi le paragraphe « Les têtes de rasoir sont bloquées par des poils ou de la poussière » pour une description détaillée de la façon de nettoyer les têtes de rasage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-08-11T14:35:23 Using the shaver 820 5a1e832d1fdb4e7280c1385e09d73b1a 303091 true true true false 14 865324 Localizer Philips 2017-08-11T14:35:23 4 Topic 1 0 303091 276079 14   Utilisation du rasoir   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-12-08T12:05:08 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 7d72668b90a7483580d0c0e6a459be4e 303092 true true true false 14 988361 Localizer Philips 2017-12-08T12:05:08 4 Topic 1 0 303092 293705 14           Vérifiez toujours le rasoir et tous les accessoires avant utilisation. Pour éviter toute blessure, n’utilisez pas le rasoir ni tout autre accessoire s’ils sont endommagés. Remplacez toujours une pièce endommagée par une pièce du même type.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-11T14:35:24 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 ef03df9f84b64dc8a2a91c2c5a0e421e 303093 true true true false 14 865326 Localizer Philips 2017-08-11T14:35:24 4 Topic 1 0 303093 293704 14           Utilisez ce rasoir uniquement pour l’usage domestique auquel il est destiné, comme décrit dans le présent mode d’emploi. Pour des raisons d’hygiène, le rasoir ne doit être utilisé que par une seule personne.     35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:21 Note: This shaver is waterproof and can only be used without cord.  688 c27d068d873d4decb4018f9f36b2370d 303094 true true true false 14 1194230 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:21 14 Topic 1 0 303094 293708 14           Remarque : Ce rasoir est  étanche. Il peut être utilisé dans la baignoire ou sous la douche, et peut être nettoyé sous l’eau du robinet. Pour des raisons de sécurité, le rasoir est conçu pour une utilisation sans fil uniquement.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-11T14:35:27 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 ef85be1996a64bad8664f7ad57c632e8 303096 true true true false 14 865329 Localizer Philips 2017-08-11T14:35:27 4 Topic 1 0 303096 293707 14             Ce symbole indique que le rasoir peut être utilisé dans le bain ou sous la douche.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-11T14:34:14 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 fe5c759b729444f7b791b500e593446b 303126 true true true false 14 865263 Localizer Philips 2017-08-11T14:34:14 4 Topic 1 0 303126 291225 14           Assurez-vous que le rasoir est bien éteint.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-11T14:34:15 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 bb5e260414904aa89c756e0da998176e 303128 true true true false 14 865265 Localizer Philips 2017-08-11T14:34:15 4 Topic 1 0 303128 291227 14           Une fois le chargement terminé, débranchez le bloc d’alimentation de la prise murale, puis retirez la petite fiche du rasoir.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Glenna Deiman 2018-06-20T11:47:07 Travel lock - shaver 1047 2e8ce41cbb1b43099eb610be4add4a7a 303157 true true true false 14 1140431 Glenna Deiman 2018-06-20T11:47:07 14 Topic 1 0 303157 293715 14   Système de verrouillage pour voyage   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Vous pouvez verrouiller le rasoir, par exemple si vous partez en voyage, afin d’éviter que le rasoir s’allume par mégarde.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-08-11T14:33:36 Shaving tips 1047 57ed48f7f0fa477aa9e744bd5a4ca3eb 303168 true true true false 14 865227 Localizer Philips 2017-08-11T14:33:36 4 Topic 1 0 303168 290157 14   Conseils de rasage   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T10:02:18 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 743d64d75c2547ad8cdcc2c7c027e8a5 307034 true true true false 3 1953261 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T10:02:18 14 Topic 1 0 307034 2908 3           Tekan tombol pelepas pada  unit cukur dan tarik penahan kepala cukur dari  unit cukur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-08-24T13:47:34 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 81aff53768be450abc2d13855edda89e 307036 true true true false 3 874956 Localizer Philips 2017-08-24T13:47:34 4 Topic 1 0 307036 293704 3           Gunakan alat cukur ini untuk penggunaan rumah tangga sebagaimana diterangkan dalam petunjuk ini. Agar higienis, alat cukur sebaiknya hanya digunakan oleh satu orang saja.     35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-09-22T07:48:17 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 5749cf944d074326a4f6e307a2e1a7a6 309741 true true true false 23 1757265 Ieva Datava 2020-08-09T23:05:57 4 Topic 1 0 309741 248646 23   Bendrasis aprašymas (pav. 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-09-27T10:50:10 P_Supply unit 1148 a94ad11f16874622a48bc1c9a006a804 311548 true true true false 14 901646 Localizer Philips 2017-09-27T10:50:10 4 Topic 1 0 311548 119159 14           Bloc d’alimentation   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-09-22T07:40:39 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 7b20f59b6f7f491892f8750b6f142f56 311620 true true true false 44 897922 Localizer Philips 2017-09-22T07:40:39 4 Topic 1 0 311620 248646 44   Descripción general (Fig. 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T16:19:39 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 be8e0b94e1414e8d98d56cb5e81f5244 312718 true true true false 28 1759073 Ieva Datava 2020-08-10T14:55:37 4 Topic 1 0 312718 248646 28   Descrição geral (fig. 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T16:34:45 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 6fa9304112004ed786cc5ff57e3d232d 312967 true true true false 5 914211 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T16:34:45 4 Topic 1 0 312967 248646 5   Opći opis (sl. 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T16:09:58 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 4996a29c6bee4ca9b053aa7e75b8f790 313374 true true true false 33 913163 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T16:09:58 4 Topic 1 0 313374 248646 33   Opšti opis (Sl. 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T16:29:28 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 4b02ddc6789646609108ee0ae1a56095 313417 true true true false 46 914003 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T16:29:28 4 Topic 1 0 313417 248646 46   Општ опис (Слика 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T16:10:51 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 797f5ee925b84d4c90ce0658430ce574 313466 true true true false 47 913206 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T16:10:51 4 Topic 1 0 313466 248646 47   Përshkrim i përgjithshëm (Fig. 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:14:16 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 4a9020189cce4f62b32835cbb967166e 314339 true true true false 4 1175302 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-09T06:14:16 14 Topic 1 0 314339 2956 4           За да закупите аксесоари или резервни части, посетете  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories или се обърнете към вашия търговец на Philips. Можете също така да се свържете с центъра за обслужване на потребители на Philips във вашата държава (за данни за контакт вижте листовката за международната гаранция).   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T16:01:10 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 85a097c25de34e43acd9bcdde4241933 314345 true true true false 4 913020 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T16:01:10 4 Topic 1 0 314345 248646 4   Общо описание (Фиг. 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T15:57:26 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 141faee41edd4b548aab87959df44a07 314387 true true true false 10 912978 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T15:57:26 4 Topic 1 0 314387 248646 10   Üldine kirjeldus (joon. 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:18:30 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 6e2aec8854084a0d864abecfa86f9f03 314503 true true true false 7 1174673 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:18:30 14 Topic 1 0 314503 2956 7           Du kan købe tilbehør og reservedele på  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories eller hos din Philips-forhandler. Du kan også kontakte det lokale Philips-kundecenter (du kan finde kontaktoplysninger i den internationale garantifolder).   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-19T11:47:10 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 7eb722746c384d61888afa44d7338238 315387 true true true false 16 917391 Localizer Philips 2017-10-19T11:47:10 4 Topic 1 0 315387 1461 16           Βρέξτε με λίγο νερό την  επιδερμίδα σας.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-19T11:47:12 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 194bdb3bfd254bac9c14065d2bb5cbc8 315388 true true true false 16 917392 Localizer Philips 2017-10-19T11:47:12 4 Topic 1 0 315388 1462 16           Απλώστε αφρό ή τζελ ξυρίσματος στην  επιδερμίδα σας.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-19T11:47:13 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 e1fcbf2f8f8a451b84ad68234740920a 315389 true true true false 16 917393 Localizer Philips 2017-10-19T11:47:13 4 Topic 1 0 315389 1463 16           Ξεπλύνετε τη μονάδα ξυρίσματος με τρεχούμενο  νερό βρύσης, για να διασφαλιστεί ότι η ξυριστική μηχανή θα γλιστράει ομαλά πάνω στο  δέρμα σας.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-09-29T09:52:38 This symbol means: Forbidden to clean under a running tap. 745 f396400758aa4a51a7c7ff98c6dc9500 315393 true true true false 32 903641 Localizer Philips 2017-09-29T09:52:38 4 Topic 1 0 315393 76712 32           此符號表示： 禁止於 自來水下清潔。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry China 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-19T11:47:22 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 4bd19122a30e4a979845205a36cc4f37 315404 true true true false 16 917401 Localizer Philips 2017-10-19T11:47:22 4 Topic 1 0 315404 1509 16           Κουμπωτή μονάδα ξυρίσματος   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-19T11:47:28 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 f6f9df14de494d1eb8405df4e50e4f20 315412 true true true false 16 917404 Localizer Philips 2017-10-19T11:47:28 4 Topic 1 0 315412 1588 16           Προσέχετε όταν καθαρίζετε τις συσκευές με ζεστό νερό. Ελέγχετε πάντα τη θερμοκρασία του νερού, ώστε να μην προκληθούν εγκαύματα στα χέρια σας.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:16 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 a3c69154472c4e4b9fd140e6cace7edd 315414 true true true false 16 1770491 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:16 14 Topic 1 0 315414 1589 16           Μην στεγνώνετε ποτέ τη μονάδα ξυρίσματος με πετσέτα ή χαρτομάντιλο, καθώς αυτό μπορεί να προκαλέσει βλάβη στις ξυριστικές  κεφαλές.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-19T11:47:32 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 06f9b37e30a94e659632ff17138e6a21 315417 true true true false 16 917406 Localizer Philips 2017-10-19T11:47:32 4 Topic 1 0 315417 1590 16           Ξεπλύνετε τη μονάδα ξυρίσματος με ζεστό  νερό βρύσης.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-19T11:47:33 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 dc3e6ddd4fc64c64a5215ba4d9d48b6a 315421 true true true false 16 917407 Localizer Philips 2017-10-19T11:47:33 4 Topic 1 0 315421 1591 16           Τραβήξτε την υποδοχή των ξυριστικών κεφαλών από το κάτω μέρος της  μονάδας ξυρίσματος.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:08:00 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 fe95e993b528451bb252336767a95b7a 315424 true true true false 16 1013491 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:08:00 4 Topic 1 0 315424 1592 16           Τινάξτε προσεκτικά για να απομακρύνετε το νερό και αφήστε την υποδοχή των ξυριστικών κεφαλών να στεγνώσει εντελώς στον αέρα.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:58 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 6812c446dab147dbae9fbbaa8ce197fe 315443 true true true false 16 1770601 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:58 14 Topic 1 0 315443 1677 16           Απορρίπτετε αμέσως τις χρησιμοποιημένες ξυριστικές κεφαλές, ώστε να μην υπάρχει περίπτωση να τις μπερδέψετε με καινούργιες  κεφαλές.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-19T11:48:03 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 f96c62d6d40444898bdc0cf1d26ec157 315447 true true true false 16 917422 Localizer Philips 2017-10-19T11:48:03 4 Topic 1 0 315447 1689 16           Ξεπλύνετε την υποδοχή των ξυριστικών κεφαλών με ζεστό νερό  βρύσης.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-19T11:48:06 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 0f53de5b56b9422f906707ef34cb2047 315448 true true true false 16 917423 Localizer Philips 2017-10-19T11:48:06 4 Topic 1 0 315448 1708 16           Σημείωση: Ξεπλένετε τη μονάδα ξυρίσματος τακτικά, για να διασφαλίζεται η συνεχής ομαλή κύλισή της πάνω στο  δέρμα σας.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-19T11:48:20 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 6c87dbfc39b04b61bb1433f3cb845ff5 315455 true true true false 16 917431 Localizer Philips 2017-10-19T11:48:20 4 Topic 1 0 315455 41835 16           Απενεργοποιήστε την ξυριστική μηχανή.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-19T11:48:40 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 251f335bafeb476789371526680a3e0c 315472 true true true false 16 917448 Localizer Philips 2017-10-19T11:48:40 4 Topic 1 0 315472 117078 16           Τις πρώτες φορές που θα ξυριστείτε, ενδέχεται να μην έχετε τα αναμενόμενα αποτελέσματα και να νιώθετε το δέρμα σας ελαφρώς ερεθισμένο. Αυτό είναι φυσιολογικό. Το δέρμα και τα γένια σας χρειάζονται χρόνο για να προσαρμοστούν σε ένα καινούργιο σύστημα ξυρίσματος. Προκειμένου το δέρμα σας να προσαρμοστεί σε αυτήν τη νέα συσκευή, σας συμβουλεύουμε να ξυρίζεστε τακτικά (τουλάχιστον 3 φορές την εβδομάδα) και αποκλειστικά με αυτήν τη συσκευή για μια περίοδο 3 εβδομάδων.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-19T11:45:03 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 c10f0aa8ff7d42d58cf0d8736b8aa6b0 315523 true true true false 35 917312 Localizer Philips 2017-10-19T11:45:03 4 Topic 1 0 315523 41835 35           Apague la afeitadora.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-19T11:43:34 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 c02493c7df2e4dd99ac3952778d63bf6 315584 true true true false 12 917254 Localizer Philips 2017-10-19T11:43:34 4 Topic 1 0 315584 41835 12           Kytke parranajokone pois päältä.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-18T10:33:48 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 15f0c274119740ca820b4ca1d371a309 315642 true true true false 13 915535 Localizer Philips 2017-10-18T10:33:48 4 Topic 1 0 315642 41835 13           Éteignez le rasoir.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T16:41:36 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 a3a0189e7ec54879bf15444cf170e035 315692 true true true false 19 921431 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T16:41:36 4 Topic 1 0 315692 41835 19           Spegnere il rasoio.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:59:44 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 70efbf32f8c9455caa3677887b5b71be 315745 true true true false 8 921279 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:59:44 4 Topic 1 0 315745 41835 8           Schakel het scheerapparaat uit.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-18T10:32:29 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 7be5477e69de4ef3b17970058e4d6aae 315796 true true true false 25 915424 Localizer Philips 2017-10-18T10:32:29 4 Topic 1 0 315796 41835 25           Slå av barbermaskinen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-18T10:28:52 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 5638d006dac641819450da7606888a65 315854 true true true false 27 915296 Localizer Philips 2017-10-18T10:28:52 4 Topic 1 0 315854 41835 27           Desligue a máquina de barbear.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-18T10:26:51 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 ba22dcf09d8346959f22c6fc1cdc2018 315915 true true true false 36 915227 Localizer Philips 2017-10-18T10:26:51 4 Topic 1 0 315915 41835 36           Stäng av rakapparaten.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-18T10:24:54 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 c54a6b54e24d4b1ca04be4eb66239dd0 315974 true true true false 38 915172 Localizer Philips 2017-10-18T10:24:54 4 Topic 1 0 315974 41835 38           Tıraş makinesini kapatın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-19T11:51:48 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 6bade04850874eda9fe4477107f19641 316029 true true true false 7 917546 Localizer Philips 2017-10-19T11:51:48 4 Topic 1 0 316029 41835 7           Sluk for shaveren.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-19T11:50:20 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 02272a98525e44719b3bc2e0c79939dc 316086 true true true false 15 917498 Localizer Philips 2017-10-19T11:50:20 4 Topic 1 0 316086 41835 15           Schalten Sie den Rasierer aus.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:24:15 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 0fe008c3bc904cd3b7fbab1d1f97b811 316142 true true true false 34 919905 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:24:15 4 Topic 1 0 316142 41835 34           Vypnite holiaci strojček.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:26:30 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 85130ae3e8a0471890f16dafcce4e9ab 316212 true true true false 45 919977 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:26:30 4 Topic 1 0 316212 41835 45           Izklopite brivnik.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:28:41 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 dca412b9756e447e80cde0d8f6671b7f 316278 true true true false 33 920043 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:28:41 4 Topic 1 0 316278 1461 33           Navlažite  kožu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:28:43 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 4e3c02e4dba64c8f92eba739cff9eb05 316279 true true true false 33 920044 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:28:43 4 Topic 1 0 316279 1462 33           Nanesite penu/gel za brijanje na  kožu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:28:44 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 f485262047f84ef4a767b30bf1da2d31 316280 true true true false 33 920045 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:28:44 4 Topic 1 0 316280 1463 33           Isperite jedinicu za brijanje pod  mlazom vode sa česme kako biste osigurali glatko pomeranje preko  kože.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:28:53 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 21c383787c2e4730939b3a85362a3362 316288 true true true false 33 920053 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:28:53 4 Topic 1 0 316288 1509 33           Jedinica za brijanje koja se skida   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:28:56 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 db8c54f6468543a59351947c73e64698 316291 true true true false 33 920056 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:28:56 4 Topic 1 0 316291 1588 33           Pažljivo rukujte vrelom vodom. Uvek proverite da voda ne bude prevruća da biste sprečili stvaranje opekotina na rukama.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:11 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 6eccfb8dafad4218be17972cd9577a26 316292 true true true false 33 1764483 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:11 14 Topic 1 0 316292 1589 33           Nikad nemojte da brišete nastavak za brijanje peškirom ili papirnim ubrusom, jer to može da ošteti  glave za brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:28:58 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 776557bef777402b9b5bbd088d26955a 316293 true true true false 33 920058 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:28:58 4 Topic 1 0 316293 1590 33           Isperite jedinicu za brijanje pod  mlazom vode sa česme.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:28:59 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 0c016a2f2b6d4c10a0d81dd5097e7cee 316294 true true true false 33 920059 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:28:59 4 Topic 1 0 316294 1591 33           Skinite držač glave za brijanje sa donjeg dela  jedinice za brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:03:31 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 f5fc740111fa4b65b6b0f1d5c137de88 316295 true true true false 33 1013329 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:03:31 4 Topic 1 0 316295 1592 33           Pažljivo otresite višak vode i ostavite držač glave za brijanje da se potpuno osuši na vazduhu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:07 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 072e1e65d2cb4cf8af40bae1dbbd1589 316305 true true true false 33 1764749 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:07 14 Topic 1 0 316305 1677 33           Odmah bacite korišćene glave za brijanje da ih ne biste pomešali sa novim  glavama.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:29:15 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 e6f256dbce9048c8af5dcbb4463721b8 316309 true true true false 33 920074 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:29:15 4 Topic 1 0 316309 1689 33           Isperite držač glave za brijanje pod mlazom vruće  vode sa česme.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:29:17 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 fb4fd73020174417bb33124dfd80f06e 316310 true true true false 33 920075 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:29:17 4 Topic 1 0 316310 1708 33           Napomena: redovno ispirajte jedinicu za brijanje kako biste osigurali neprekidno glatko pomeranje preko  kože.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:29:24 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 1f427f8a8e7047d5956b44066a515b48 316317 true true true false 33 920082 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:29:24 4 Topic 1 0 316317 41835 33           Isključite aparat za brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:29:33 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 09933145f15a46eba1cbc32ecbc8d180 316334 true true true false 33 920099 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:29:33 4 Topic 1 0 316334 117078 33           Rezultat prvog brijanja možda neće biti očekivan, a koža možda bude neznatno iritirana. To je normalno. Vašoj koži i bradi treba izvesno vreme da se navikne na svaki novi sistem brijanja. Da biste omogućili da se koža navikne na ovaj novi aparat, savetujemo da se redovno brijete (najmanje 3 puta nedeljno) isključivo ovim aparatom u periodu od 3 nedelje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:42:34 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 f0aa2183aef4474593b526f3f6e079a9 316395 true true true false 39 920174 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:42:34 4 Topic 1 0 316395 41835 39           Вимкніть бритву.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:45:29 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 75b355e560a040fab84975f7486a87fb 316461 true true true false 46 920240 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:45:29 4 Topic 1 0 316461 1461 46           Нанесете малку вода на вашата  кожа.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:45:30 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 5df2bd7edbcf4aed8b0f7bc95a523a33 316462 true true true false 46 920241 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:45:30 4 Topic 1 0 316462 1462 46           Нанесете пена или гел за бричење на вашата  кожа.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:45:32 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 ab45d5bce1ee49eda99f9d58ef940f02 316463 true true true false 46 920242 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:45:32 4 Topic 1 0 316463 1463 46           Исплакнете ја единицата за бричење под  чешма за да се осигурите дека таа ќе се лизга мазно врз вашата  кожа.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:45:43 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 052a4df87fb34df4a0eb35329b76b2d6 316471 true true true false 46 920250 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:45:43 4 Topic 1 0 316471 1509 46           Единица за бричење што влегува со кликнување   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:45:47 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 087ad6f1cc76422d9b43cf9543ab4ab7 316474 true true true false 46 920253 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:45:47 4 Topic 1 0 316474 1588 46           Внимавајте со жешката вода. Секогаш проверувајте дали водата е премногу жешка за да спречите да си ги изгорете рацете.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:48 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 1047254d102a45ff8356e0d0c82d25a8 316475 true true true false 46 1768708 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:48 14 Topic 1 0 316475 1589 46           Никогаш не сушете ја единицата за бричење со крпа или ткаенина, бидејќи тоа може да ги оштети  главите за бричење.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:45:49 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 39a9c767f0ed461cb2c1e1d0d5d93ea1 316476 true true true false 46 920255 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:45:49 4 Topic 1 0 316476 1590 46           Исплакнете ја единицата за бричење под топол млаз на  чешма.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:45:51 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 5b5c469606854933a7443353c19987ef 316477 true true true false 46 920256 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:45:51 4 Topic 1 0 316477 1591 46           Извадете го држачот на главата за бричење од долниот дел на  единицата за бричење.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:11:37 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 badddd4112a7461883696c852b37d5fe 316478 true true true false 46 1013712 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:11:37 4 Topic 1 0 316478 1592 46           Внимателно истресете го вишокот вода и оставете држачот на главата за бричење целосно да се исуши.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:18 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 34d74890d8af4666a667ef1b8ec2d1f9 316488 true true true false 46 1769213 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:18 14 Topic 1 0 316488 1677 46           Веднаш фрлете ги искористените глави за бричење за да избегнете да ви се измешаат со новите  глави.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:46:09 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 e295f2d0d6744bd0898394bf500d921d 316492 true true true false 46 920271 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:46:09 4 Topic 1 0 316492 1689 46           Исплакнете го држачот на главата за бричење под топол млаз на  чешма.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:46:10 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 0f0a1b5a69b24d138b65eeb744c6c024 316493 true true true false 46 920272 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:46:10 4 Topic 1 0 316493 1708 46           Забелешка: Плакнете ја единицата за бричење редовно за да се осигурите дека ќе продолжи да се лизга мазно врз вашата  кожа.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:46:18 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 14fa3e160fcf464cb01640d850d406be 316500 true true true false 46 920279 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:46:18 4 Topic 1 0 316500 41835 46           Исклучете ја машинката за бричење.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:46:38 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 9286c78d10c54911832e6e87ade55b81 316517 true true true false 46 920296 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:46:38 4 Topic 1 0 316517 117078 46           Првите бричења може да не ви го дадат очекуваниот резултат, па дури и вашата кожа може малку да се иритира. Тоа е нормално. На вашата кожа и на брадата им треба време да се прилагодат на секој нов систем за бричење. За да овозможите кожата да се прилагоди на новиот уред, ве советуваме да се бричите редовно (барем 3 пати неделно) и тоа ексклузивно со овој уред, во период од 3 недели.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:48:48 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 f41f5d6fdd6441ffae38bb6be112ca81 316572 true true true false 47 920351 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:48:48 4 Topic 1 0 316572 1461 47           Lageni  lëkurën me pak ujë.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:48:49 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 6d0174388d354fb1bd44b8033e4d6cb2 316573 true true true false 47 920352 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:48:49 4 Topic 1 0 316573 1462 47           Vendosni pak shkumë ose xhel rroje në  lëkurë.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:48:50 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 0a9fa5fd83fc4695a0bb230adb72a54b 316574 true true true false 47 920353 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:48:50 4 Topic 1 0 316574 1463 47           Shpëlani njësinë e rrojës me ujë  rubineti për t'u siguruar që njësia e rrojës rrëshqet butësisht mbi  lëkurë.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:48:57 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 aaa88b2164dd4add9731810595988fcc 316582 true true true false 47 920361 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:48:57 4 Topic 1 0 316582 1509 47           Njësia e rrojës me ngërthim   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:49:01 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 532f31f7520d4ff88854855c37d11466 316585 true true true false 47 920364 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:49:01 4 Topic 1 0 316585 1588 47           Bëni kujdes me ujin e nxehtë. Për të parandaluar djegien e duarve, kontrolloni gjithmonë që uji nuk është shumë i nxehtë.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:37 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 9bbdd19e4d8f4e1296e5158dbffca78e 316586 true true true false 47 1770895 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:37 14 Topic 1 0 316586 1589 47           Mos e thani asnjëherë njësinë e rrojës me peshqir apo leckë, pasi mund të dëmtohen  kokat e rrojës.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:49:03 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 befc608cd3bd4fc396ea67c85ded59f4 316587 true true true false 47 920366 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:49:03 4 Topic 1 0 316587 1590 47           Shpëlajeni njësinë e rrojës me ujë të ngrohtë  rubineti.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:49:04 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 d1dee5940be34b1fad08d6a879ced38f 316588 true true true false 47 920367 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:49:04 4 Topic 1 0 316588 1591 47           Hiqni mbajtësen e kokës së rrojës nga pjesa fundore e  njësisë së rrojës.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:10:36 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 80e8112cf2144c73b7d9f94c510cf5e8 316589 true true true false 47 1013638 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:10:36 4 Topic 1 0 316589 1592 47           Shkundni me kujdes ujin e tepërt dhe lëreni mbajtësen e kokës së rrojës të thahet plotësisht në ajër.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:34 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 52ed504f82ec46aebf22bfd24057d510 316599 true true true false 47 1771083 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:34 14 Topic 1 0 316599 1677 47           Hidhini menjëherë kokat e përdorura të rrojës për të shmangur ngatërrimin e tyre me  kokat e reja.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:49:20 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 6a0c88bfe8274475b5d2af8ac3a16f0e 316603 true true true false 47 920382 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:49:20 4 Topic 1 0 316603 1689 47           Shpëlani mbajtësen e kokës së rrojës me ujë të ngrohtë  rubineti.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:49:21 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 4180bcde30504a69b3fdbbe67e140870 316604 true true true false 47 920383 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:49:21 4 Topic 1 0 316604 1708 47           Shënim: Shpëlani rregullisht njësinë e rrojës për t'u siguruar që rrëshqet butësisht në  lëkurë.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:49:28 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 315fb6ae346749c48bcbf849a6df4273 316611 true true true false 47 920390 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:49:28 4 Topic 1 0 316611 41835 47           Fikeni makinën e rrojës.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:49:42 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 7b6b05009be04fc6ad44c127ec2b285d 316628 true true true false 47 920409 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:49:42 4 Topic 1 0 316628 117078 47           Rruajtjet e para mund të mos sjellin rezultatin që prisni dhe lëkura madje mund të irritohet pak. Kjo është normale. Lëkurës dhe mjekrës u duhet kohë për t'u përshtatur me sistemet e reja të rrojës. Për të lejuar përshtatjen e lëkurës me këtë pajisje të re, ju këshillojmë të rruheni rregullisht (të paktën 3 herë në javë) dhe vetëm me këtë pajisje për një periudhë prej 3 javësh.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:51:47 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 1d56c3b095434f97b999c76e03fa559d 316689 true true true false 5 920476 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:51:47 4 Topic 1 0 316689 41835 5           Isključite aparat za brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:59:36 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 b24d6a795b43424cb6d3ed6ae576f7f6 316759 true true true false 6 920560 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T14:59:36 4 Topic 1 0 316759 41835 6           Vypněte holicí strojek.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:05:03 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 64eeb44c9c694814aec8d21c581d3533 316832 true true true false 10 920632 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:05:03 4 Topic 1 0 316832 41835 10           Lülitage pardel välja.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:06:44 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 194046786c094dbba73484b34783e05f 316906 true true true false 18 920704 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:06:44 4 Topic 1 0 316906 41835 18           Kapcsolja ki a borotvát.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:12:20 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 c03690090a994ed0a42d9d0565393ccd 316972 true true true false 20 920772 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:12:20 4 Topic 1 0 316972 1461 20            Теріні біраз сулаңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:12:21 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 16f3fd98047445e0a6e4b743f668a6fc 316973 true true true false 20 920773 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:12:21 4 Topic 1 0 316973 1462 20            Теріге қырыну көбігін немесе гелін жағыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:12:22 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 ddebab3710cb4996ae87dccbe115261b 316974 true true true false 20 920774 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:12:22 4 Topic 1 0 316974 1463 20           Қыратын бөлігінің  тері бетімен оңай сырғуы үшін, оны  ағынды сумен шайыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:12:28 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 688030e20dd24250be247155499d565f 316982 true true true false 20 920784 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:12:28 4 Topic 1 0 316982 1509 20           Басып кигізілетін қыратын бөлігі   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:12:31 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 20a2dc75d49b4eabbe6a3f9a8aa04f2d 316985 true true true false 20 920787 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:12:31 4 Topic 1 0 316985 1588 20           Ыстық судан абай болыңыз. Қолды күйдірмес үшін, судың ыстық емес екенін тексеріп тұрыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:42:55 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 638d4aa3d9794089b04837027ecce704 316986 true true true false 20 1765815 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:42:55 14 Topic 1 0 316986 1589 20           Қыратын бөлігін орамалмен немесе шүберекпен сүртпеңіз, себебі қыратын  бастары зақымдануы мүмкін.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:12:33 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 85657671ea14493dbe6145012e95a86c 316987 true true true false 20 920790 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:12:33 4 Topic 1 0 316987 1590 20           Қырыну бөлігін жылы  ағын су астында тазалаңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:12:34 E_Pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit 1141 cc540d3423ee4b6d9888767362f1078c 316988 true true true false 20 920791 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:12:34 4 Topic 1 0 316988 1591 20           Қыратын басының ұстағышын тартып, қыратын  бөлігінің төменгі жағынан шығарып алыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:12:35 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air dry completely 40 5fd20bc2213345b1bdfef76f7c487235 316989 true true true false 20 920792 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:12:35 4 Topic 1 0 316989 1592 20           Артық суды мұқият сілкіп тастап, қыратын басын ұстағышты толығымен ауада кептіріңіз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:52 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 e093b187daab4ce0ae084d85b6adb3a9 316999 true true true false 20 1766000 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:52 14 Topic 1 0 316999 1677 20           Жаңа қыратын бастарымен араластырмас үшін, пайдаланылған қыратын  бастарын бірден тастаңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:12:51 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 3a0b70f92265444dacad2d5dd3a2aff4 317003 true true true false 20 920807 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:12:51 4 Topic 1 0 317003 1689 20           Қыратын басының ұстағышын жылы  ағынды сумен шайыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:12:52 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 5db8611d23934437ac5d1546328d2ffa 317004 true true true false 20 920808 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:12:52 4 Topic 1 0 317004 1708 20           Ескертпе:  Терінің бетімен оңай сырғуы үшін, қыратын бөлігін ағынды сумен қайта-қайта шайып тұрыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:12:59 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 6a2396fe2e2a47b4adf54fa36706098b 317011 true true true false 20 920815 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:12:59 4 Topic 1 0 317011 41835 20           Ұстараны сөндіріңіз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:13:09 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 29b24c6351334fbab287bd0510e8df9b 317022 true true true false 20 920826 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:13:09 4 Topic 1 0 317022 117078 20           Алғашқы қырынулар күткендегідей нәтиже бермеуі мүмкін және тері аздап тітіркенуі де мүмкін. Бұл қалыпты жағдай. Теріңіз бен сақалыңыз жаңа қырыну жүйесіне бейімделу үшін уақыт қажет. Теріңіз жаңа құрылғыға бейімделуі үшін жүйелі (кемінде аптасына 3 рет) қырынуға кеңес беріледі, әсіресе осы құрылғымен 3 апта сайын қырыну ұсынылады.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:27:35 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 454e7730d7a34b178f8be92925eee80e 317079 true true true false 22 920901 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:27:35 4 Topic 1 0 317079 41835 22           Izslēdziet skuvekli.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:31:42 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 c9955759674d43d0ae3d48b2c57c5b5b 317151 true true true false 23 920985 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:31:42 4 Topic 1 0 317151 41835 23           Išjunkite barzdaskutę.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:39:27 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 d4e98fbcb07642dd98806eecf8f07b52 317222 true true true false 26 921058 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:39:27 4 Topic 1 0 317222 41835 26           Wyłącz golarkę.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:43:19 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 a5ca0a4fe4454237967ecd8cfda4fac8 317292 true true true false 29 921134 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:43:19 4 Topic 1 0 317292 41835 29           Opriţi aparatul de ras.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:46:21 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 5bcbc9f4ec0745a3ac08eca8a7a8ec14 317368 true true true false 30 921223 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T15:46:21 4 Topic 1 0 317368 41835 30           Выключите бритву.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T16:38:48 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 4549366dd7a8497f8a4285b54b690303 317431 true true true false 4 921369 Localizer Philips 2017-10-23T16:38:48 4 Topic 1 0 317431 41835 4           Изключете самобръсначката.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T11:28:04 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 db22cc47a6fd4212b228b457ccddd682 318011 true true true false 28 906377 Localizer Philips 2017-10-10T11:28:04 4 Topic 1 0 318011 105369 28   E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes.   Quando a trava para viagem é ativada, o símbolo da trava pisca.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T09:38:08 Danger 418 b841832710a74b33814e9062db0c04be 321215 true true true false 45 912002 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T09:38:08 4 Topic 1 0 321215 1212 45   Nevarnost   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T09:38:09 Warning 418 f796ac16b91d4979ba97ba3faa4c548f 321216 true true true false 45 912003 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T09:38:09 4 Topic 1 0 321216 69413 45   Opozorilo   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T09:38:10 Caution 418 9ab00cfdec9740e7a1537255f2d80801 321217 true true true false 45 912004 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T09:38:10 4 Topic 1 0 321217 69446 45   Opozorilo   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T13:34:03 Danger 418 1d4ae77e0b3c49ef8cbd2c25cc475c08 321222 true true true false 34 912234 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T13:34:03 4 Topic 1 0 321222 1212 34   Nebezpečenstvo   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T13:34:05 Warning 418 ff5bc37e66ad471c9bc70ad6d7fa8a44 321223 true true true false 34 912235 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T13:34:05 4 Topic 1 0 321223 69413 34   Varovanie   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T13:34:07 Caution 418 598fcee0c382435183631f6cc6016eb1 321224 true true true false 34 912236 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T13:34:07 4 Topic 1 0 321224 69446 34   Výstraha   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T09:37:39 Caution 418 7f07680e359b43718cd23172e64982bf 321235 true true true false 6 911998 Localizer Philips 2017-10-17T09:37:39 4 Topic 1 0 321235 69446 6   Upozornění   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T13:27:06 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 bde937e3be67426fbf94fb207ecf633f 323055 true true true false 44 926226 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T13:27:06 4 Topic 1 0 323055 293704 44           Utilice esta afeitadora para el uso doméstico que se describe en este manual. Por motivos de higiene, la afeitadora debe emplearse únicamente por una persona.     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T13:27:09 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 84eb1ee0c1a346ca9a7d4b81d0b377dd 323058 true true true false 44 926232 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T13:27:09 4 Topic 1 0 323058 293707 44             Este símbolo indica que la afeitadora puede utilizarse en el baño o en la ducha.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:19:16 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 71c740d2d8a04d888266cc96fb688c3e 323627 true true true false 49 1174700 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:19:16 14 Topic 1 0 323627 42305 49   Naručivanje pribora   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-10-30T11:33:37 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 f171f730129c462d9c11682c18609767 323629 true true true false 49 928148 Localizer Philips 2017-10-30T11:33:37 4 Topic 1 0 323629 248646 49   Opšti opis (sl. 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T11:21:21 E_Introduction shavers 1139 a4875033f67a4a919f1280212559798c 323860 true true true false 20 925792 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T11:21:21 4 Topic 1 0 323860 239 20           Осы пайдаланушы нұсқаулығын оқыңыз, мұнда осы ұстараның мүмкіндіктері туралы ақпарат және қырынуды оңай әрі жағымды ететін кеңестер берілген.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T11:21:22 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 abd9ed7e3af647feae15585eba5c70bb 323861 true true true false 20 925793 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T11:21:22 4 Topic 1 0 323861 274 20           Абай болыңыз, батарея қырлары өте өткір болады.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T11:21:27 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 3dd1397f0ce94be2a570edbde07ddc55 323867 true true true false 20 925800 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T11:21:27 4 Topic 1 0 323867 1363 20           Ұстараны бірінші рет пайдалану алдында және дисплей батарея заряды таусылуға жақын екенін көрсеткенде зарядтаңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T11:21:28 E_Dry your face 40 7c81d497e30240cc86b950f2f07ab465 323868 true true true false 20 925801 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T11:21:28 4 Topic 1 0 323868 1464 20           Бетіңізді кептіріңіз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T11:21:33 Introduction Shaving 39 59105e5242c6438886548a06748957b5 323872 true true true false 20 925806 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T11:21:33 4 Topic 1 0 323872 237 20   Кіріспе   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T11:21:34 Shaving 63 22f24266e2164389b9bc825c3f1b2f45 323873 true true true false 20 925807 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T11:21:34 4 Topic 1 0 323873 1702 20   Қырыну   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T11:21:53 Using the shaver 820 09515b63eb0a46289785a0ae1c2eac45 323896 true true true false 20 925831 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T11:21:53 4 Topic 1 0 323896 276079 20   Электр ұстараны қолдану   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T11:21:54 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 4be1dab790f248fcb2fc2709ad64c085 323897 true true true false 20 1028014 Marloes de Lange 2018-01-22T13:19:06 4 Topic 1 0 323897 293705 20           Ұстара мен барлық керек-жарақтарды қолданыс алдында тексеріңіз. Ұстара немесе керек-жарақ зақымдалған жағдайда пайдаланбаңыз, себебі бұл жарақатқа себеп болуы мүмкін. Зақымдалған бөлшекті әрдайым түпнұсқа түрімен ауыстырыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T11:21:54 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 bdd6931f88664c1aa19d941139d84da9 323898 true true true false 20 925833 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T11:21:54 4 Topic 1 0 323898 293704 20           Бұл ұстараны осы нұсқаулықта сипатталған тұрмыстық қолданысқа пайдаланыңыз. Тазалық мақсатында ұстараны тек бір адам қолдануы тиіс.     35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-31T14:58:02 Note: This shaver is waterproof and can only be used without cord.  688 0bddb40bfb2b4ea29fceddb18bb534ca 323899 true true true false 20 1126982 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-31T14:58:02 14 Topic 1 0 323899 293708 20           Ескертпе: Бұл ұстара  су өткізбейді. Ваннада немесе душта және ағын су астында тазалауға үйлесімді. Қауіпсіздік себептері үшін ұстараны тек зарядтау сымынсыз пайдалануға болады.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T11:23:08 Using the shaver 820 62b647e42aa846288062714f68665ac7 323927 true true true false 30 925869 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T11:23:08 4 Topic 1 0 323927 276079 30   Использование бритвы   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T11:23:08 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 317f93c2dd6d48eabcfd4eaa451e2366 323928 true true true false 30 1028013 Marloes de Lange 2018-01-22T13:19:03 4 Topic 1 0 323928 293705 30           Всегда проверяйте бритву и все принадлежности перед использованием. Во избежание травм не используйте бритву или принадлежности при наличии повреждений. Для замены поврежденной детали выбирайте оригинальные комплектующие.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T11:23:09 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 7642cfffa10f4fa5829ab03d223fd2fc 323929 true true true false 30 925871 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T11:23:09 4 Topic 1 0 323929 293704 30           Используйте бритву только по назначению и в домашних условиях, следуя рекомендациями в данном руководстве пользователя. Из соображений гигиены бритвой должен пользоваться только один человек.     35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-31T14:58:11 Note: This shaver is waterproof and can only be used without cord.  688 00bdb7235dfb4847abc712b1139f5cc8 323930 true true true false 30 1126992 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-31T14:58:11 14 Topic 1 0 323930 293708 30           Примечание. Эта бритва является  водонепроницаемой. Его можно использовать в душе или ванной и чистить под струей воды. В целях безопасности бритвой можно пользоваться только без зарядного шнура.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T11:49:23 Using the shaver 820 fa63bf0c11fa4e6b9e29540de88d57de 323958 true true true false 39 926018 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T11:49:23 4 Topic 1 0 323958 276079 39   Використання бритви   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T11:49:24 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 6793010cc2274991884c94c511dd3ef7 323959 true true true false 39 1028012 Marloes de Lange 2018-01-22T13:18:59 4 Topic 1 0 323959 293705 39           Завжди перевіряйте бритву й усі аксесуари перед використанням. Не використовуйте бритву й аксесуари, якщо їх пошкоджено, оскільки це може призвести до травмування. Завжди заміняйте пошкоджену частину пристрою оригінальним відповідником.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T11:49:24 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 1bf541ebbab6488abc487a36632a7ba6 323960 true true true false 39 926020 Localizer Philips 2017-10-26T11:49:24 4 Topic 1 0 323960 293704 39           Використовуйте бритву за призначенням, як це описано в цьому посібнику користувача. З міркувань гігієни бритвою має користуватися лише одна особа.     35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-31T14:58:20 Note: This shaver is waterproof and can only be used without cord.  688 62ce40920fb64eb3ab10bb6d3c04dcf2 323961 true true true false 39 1127000 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-31T14:58:20 14 Topic 1 0 323961 293708 39           Примітка. Ця бритва  водонепроникна. Нею можна користуватись у ванні чи душі, крім того, її можна мити проточною водою. З міркувань безпеки цю бритву можна використовувати, лише коли вона працює від батареї.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-06T14:31:53 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 7f2d6acc6edb4820b9c18b841d6d2283 324427 true true true false 3 935097 Localizer Philips 2017-11-06T14:31:53 4 Topic 1 0 324427 41835 3           Matikan alat cukur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-06T14:33:02 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 a1cfb4f7ca734e4893671cf393561d4a 324477 true true true false 21 935144 Localizer Philips 2017-11-06T14:33:02 4 Topic 1 0 324477 41835 21           면도기의 전원을 끄십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-06T14:33:33 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 f1bf402d0b5b4b12a5587c8d762716d8 324527 true true true false 24 935196 Localizer Philips 2017-11-06T14:33:33 4 Topic 1 0 324527 41835 24           Matikan pencukur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-06T14:34:29 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 9a17faf83b3a4feab5602e0afbcf5a39 324579 true true true false 37 935249 Localizer Philips 2017-11-06T14:34:29 4 Topic 1 0 324579 41835 37           ปิดเครื่องโกนหนวด   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-06T14:35:17 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 68464079e17345edbb911fe4c012b5c5 324628 true true true false 40 935298 Localizer Philips 2017-11-06T14:35:17 4 Topic 1 0 324628 41835 40           Tắt máy cạo râu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-06T14:46:03 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 2d3ef03f02b3484f8a75d0ba3f6b90b3 324688 true true true false 32 935376 Localizer Philips 2017-11-06T14:46:03 4 Topic 1 0 324688 41835 32           請關閉電鬍刀電源。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-06T14:47:13 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 ae91bb158fa74868bcdcec744b9302bb 324744 true true true false 28 935435 Localizer Philips 2017-11-06T14:47:13 4 Topic 1 0 324744 41835 28           Desligue o aparelho.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-06T14:49:32 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 3e661ca88ae54044938cfbfd0a7309b8 324806 true true true false 2 935498 Localizer Philips 2017-11-06T14:49:32 4 Topic 1 0 324806 41835 2           أوقف تشغيل ماكينة الحلاقة الكهربائية.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-06T14:51:11 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 956503d1a65c46d4a6373a558e5cb2bd 324859 true true true false 11 935552 Localizer Philips 2017-11-06T14:51:11 4 Topic 1 0 324859 41835 11           دستگاه اصلاح را خاموش کنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-15T16:27:35 P_Small plug 1148 031f587a04024d0d968d631faf77d8b8 329609 true true true false 16 943829 Localizer Philips 2017-11-15T16:27:35 4 Topic 1 0 329609 616 16           Μικρό βύσμα   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-15T16:20:17 P_Small plug 1148 879066c8ae904da0af556cbbfcc71e72 329710 true true true false 46 943604 Localizer Philips 2017-11-15T16:20:17 4 Topic 1 0 329710 616 46           Мал приклучок   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-13T16:40:21 P_Small plug 1148 caf2c92d186240e293147f9e03cf13ec 329761 true true true false 47 940870 Localizer Philips 2017-11-13T16:40:21 4 Topic 1 0 329761 616 47           Fisha e vogël   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-20T15:44:04 P_Small plug 1148 3a8626eede784815afbd9f71e237c8af 330417 true true true false 49 949218 Localizer Philips 2017-11-20T15:44:04 4 Topic 1 0 330417 616 49           Mali utikač   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-13T16:33:19 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 284324660685424a88ed31b39b3aca16 331082 true true true false 3 940775 Localizer Philips 2017-11-13T16:33:19 4 Topic 1 0 331082 1626 3           Bersihkan pemotong dan pelindung di bawah  keran.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-13T16:33:39 E_Note: 361 8b6f163525db40b59579315a46f4fa44 331084 true true true false 3 1392406 Ieva Datava 2019-07-03T13:29:02 14 Topic 1 0 331084 2900 3           Catatan:   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-24T09:52:59 P_Cleaning brush 72 99881d10a3754aa69a3231cb2660010b 331936 true true true false 44 962771 Localizer Philips 2017-11-24T09:52:59 4 Topic 1 0 331936 1310 44           Cepillo de limpieza   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-08T09:12:30 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 a7726a22d80044179d543c235dd02f91 331938 true true true false 44 1175016 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-08T09:12:30 14 Topic 1 0 331938 2956 44           Para comprar accesorios o piezas de repuesto, visite  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories o acuda a su distribuidor de Philips. También puede ponerse en contacto con el centro de atención al cliente Philips en su país (consulte el folleto de garantía internacional para encontrar los datos de contacto).   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-24T09:53:16 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 150b6a7da76f4d7796705f1c98303888 331959 true true true false 44 962793 Localizer Philips 2017-11-24T09:53:16 4 Topic 1 0 331959 1185 44           Por motivos de higiene, el dispositivo debe emplearse únicamente por una persona.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2016-05-13T11:33:26 Keep dry 55*99 111 27e2e0c1f8b341c9988c9f0a86c4f324 179436 true true true false 0 1331808 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-04-24T11:16:43 11 Topic 1 0 179436 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2016-05-13T11:58:28 04350 59 3860d7ce404740fca3462759cc6ee463 179464 true true true false 0 468408 Glenna Deiman 2016-05-13T16:02:50 11 Topic 1 0 179464 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2016-05-13T11:31:38 04354 59 8356ad3712c1434f83c71d7afc692302 179433 true true true false 0 467350 Glenna Deiman 2016-05-13T12:07:44 11 Topic 1 0 179433 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2016-05-13T11:36:22 Recycling 2012_19_EU 55*99 111 31f4bcd376364213a64ddc6ca56112d4 179438 true true true false 0 467351 Glenna Deiman 2016-05-13T12:07:44 11 Topic 1 0 179438 -1 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2016-05-13T11:37:22 Recycling 2006_66_EC 55*99 111 b2be44b8ac404a9b80b06d9aba9fae27 179440 true true true false 0 467352 Glenna Deiman 2016-05-13T12:07:45 11 Topic 1 0 179440 -1 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Mariska van Ree 2016-12-19T12:50:31 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 8d29dbcccb93461d9f5f6cef9c5a9100 248646 true true true false 0 1293708 Abby Kooistra 2019-02-22T15:07:13 6 Topic 1 0 248646 -1 1   General description (Fig. 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false    0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-10-19T11:57:06 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 c122bad0e20e4ed283da1e562665c105 232965 true true true false 0 630636 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-10-19T11:58:49 6 Topic 1 0 232965 -1 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2016-09-01T14:49:23 Sentences below RoHS table 745 e8235b1effeb4111979fe1c4edbb24d8 224763 true true true false 31 650197 Marijke Semmelink 2016-11-16T15:32:12 11 Topic 1 0 224763 -1 31           该表格中所显示的“有害物质”在产品正常使用情况下不会对人身和环境产生任何伤害。 该表格中所显示的“有害物质”及其存在的部件向消费者和回收处理从业者提供相关物质的存在信息，有助于产品废弃时的妥善处理。     35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry China 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-11-24T09:46:13 Issue date below rating label China 745 178701a6c86b4c7c9dfcaa4200b88196 242479 true true true false 31 787832 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-05-08T09:55:57 11 Topic 1 0 242479 -1 31           保留备用  发行日期: <SYS_SDATE>   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry China 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2016-08-17T09:19:35 Rohs PCB PIN Powerplug Metal parts 4222.002.5977.1 800 8d531315014246bab9b1b2767f5f28ef 222170 true true true false 0 1608440 Marloes de Lange 2020-02-26T09:59:06 11 Topic 1 0 222170 -1 31               35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry China 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   97 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-06-15T14:42:23 ADAPTER VARIABLE Important shavers showerproof - Ed 5 NO CLEANING SYSTEM 686 845a34af347a4fc0848d1ccb5ae2c5f7 293762 true true true false 0 1858684 Peter de Wit 2020-11-17T12:33:20 1 Book 1 0 293762 -1 1                                  Important Showerproof    ..\Templates\Word Templates\Philips_Internal.dot   1  Important Showerproof  0 Important Showerproof 0   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\cbook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\close.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.js  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\docsstylesheet.css  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\heading.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\minus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\obook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\plus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\separator.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\space.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_index.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_toc.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tail.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\toolbar_bg.jpg  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\topic.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\wiztopbar.jpg 12   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\html_frameset.htm  Important Showerproof 
   58 Marloes de Lange 2017-04-03T12:25:18 Using the shaver 820 180745f8327b428aabb483e49779e4ad 276079 true true true false 0 779362 Marloes de Lange 2017-04-24T08:57:53 6 Topic 1 0 276079 -1 1   Using the shaver   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false    0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2017-06-15T10:29:16 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 265bc37e0307498fbe8edc84c698e8b9 293705 true true true false 0 941058 Glenna Deiman 2017-11-13T18:14:17 6 Topic 1 0 293705 -1 1           Always check the shaver and all accessories before use. Do not use the shaver or any accessory if it is damaged, as this may cause injury. Always replace a damaged part with one of the original type.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2017-06-15T10:28:13 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 32d98e3d889b4e0f8362e55e36c2b674 293704 true true true false 0 836080 Glenna Deiman 2017-07-06T09:52:53 6 Topic 1 0 293704 -1 1           Use this shaver for its intended household use as described in this manual. For hygienic reasons, the shaver should only be used by one person.    0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2017-06-15T10:36:21 Note: This shaver is waterproof and can only be used without cord.  688 6b81dab2e0d74c4393ed37c15f19fda1 293708 true true true false 0 1170048 Glenna Deiman 2018-07-31T12:20:56 6 Topic 1 0 293708 -1 1           Note: This shaver is  waterproof. It is suitable for use in the bath or shower and for cleaning under the tap. For safety reasons, the shaver can only be used without cord.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2017-10-27T10:00:57 23643 1054 6b35437491a945249d70d4f51e9ec109 325933 true true true false 0 1034634 Glenna Deiman 2018-01-25T15:31:41 11 Topic 1 0 325933 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2017-10-27T10:00:30 23642 1054 18c7f77963db4c8caab288f305382059 325931 true true true false 0 1034635 Glenna Deiman 2018-01-25T15:31:41 11 Topic 1 0 325931 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2017-10-27T09:50:02 23645 606 ad6be2c48a434204a89dc81a79de4e2f 325919 true true true false 0 1034638 Glenna Deiman 2018-01-25T15:31:43 11 Topic 1 0 325919 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2017-10-27T09:51:02 23649 606 afefac81430d489d814df1925d3ec0ac 325923 true true true false 0 1034643 Glenna Deiman 2018-01-25T15:31:45 11 Topic 1 0 325923 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2017-10-27T09:52:11 23651 606 9f1fc38c59a94abdbfcfae45dfd571d6 325927 true true true false 0 1034644 Glenna Deiman 2018-01-25T15:31:45 11 Topic 1 0 325927 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2017-10-27T09:50:34 23648 606 3ed7d1a0989245fbbc64867f1e2f2a06 325921 true true true false 0 1034645 Glenna Deiman 2018-01-25T15:31:45 11 Topic 1 0 325921 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2017-10-27T09:51:45 23650 606 bab6695c2b7e4025b1c3660bb885a885 325925 true true true false 0 1034646 Glenna Deiman 2018-01-25T15:31:46 11 Topic 1 0 325925 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2017-10-27T09:46:39 23640 606 129fd2db7b8a4e4ea4ac22735d61d76b 325910 true true true false 0 1150296 Glenna Deiman 2018-06-28T14:34:58 11 Topic 1 0 325910 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2017-10-27T09:43:08 23634 606 7dc222a5c33c48cd9b98a1acd9530561 325897 true true true false 0 1150297 Glenna Deiman 2018-06-28T14:34:58 11 Topic 1 0 325897 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-09-01T09:19:39 Recycling product with rech. nonremovable batteries Poland 114 b433601900a34a58bf9b2edd16d870ad 224661 true true true false 0 939469 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-11-08T14:17:18 11 Topic 1 0 224661 -1 26                    Takie oznakowanie informuje, że produkt oraz baterie i akumulatory po okresie użytkowania, nie mogą być wyrzucone wraz z innymi odpadami pochodzącymi z gospodarstwa domowego.  Użytkownik ma obowiązek oddać zużyty produkt oraz baterie i/lub akumulatory do podmiotu prowadzącego zbieranie zużytego sprzętu elektrycznego i elektronicznego, tworzącego system zbierania takich odpadów - w tym do odpowiedniego sklepu, lokalnego punktu zbiórki lub jednostki gminnej. Zużyty sprzęt oraz baterie i akumulatory mogą mieć szkodliwy wpływ na środowisko i zdrowie ludzi z uwagi na potencjalną zawartość niebezpiecznych substancji, mieszanin oraz części składowych. W celu profesjonalnego usunięcia akumulatora należy udać się do podmiotu prowadzącego zbieranie akumulatorów lub centrum serwisowego firmy Philips. Gospodarstwo domowe spełnia ważną rolę w przyczynianiu się do ponownego użycia i odzysku surowców wtórnych, w tym recyklingu, zużytego sprzętu. Na tym etapie kształtuje się postawy, które wpływają na zachowanie wspólnego dobra jakim jest czyste środowisko naturalne.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry Poland 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-03-06T16:51:22 Extra sentences Recycling Germany product and batteries 114 f72f9f6c0cf94debad690456a00e8934 268987 true true true false 15 786507 Marie-josé DeRoos 2017-05-04T15:30:38 11 Topic 1 0 268987 -1 15                       35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry Germany 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2016-06-15T13:42:14 04384 747 90103bb5cabe4ab9b196499dadf88668 191240 true true true false 0 515488 Glenna Deiman 2016-06-23T12:37:49 11 Topic 1 0 191240 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2016-06-15T13:42:15 04570 747 40c67eec99d84433a92a6d99447c631d 191241 true true true false 0 515491 Glenna Deiman 2016-06-23T12:37:50 11 Topic 1 0 191241 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-21T11:51:02 Recycling 2006_66_EC battery Pb 114 16597590a99a45988092ee43e0b9908d 211268 true true true false 0 560334 Marie-josé DeRoos 2016-07-21T11:53:38 11 Topic 1 0 211268 -1 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Glenna Deiman 2017-06-15T11:00:25 Travel lock - shaver 1047 b2aa7b661b7d436abe4abaef8cc3da25 293715 true true true false 0 1292656 Abby Kooistra 2019-02-21T07:49:30 6 Topic 1 0 293715 -1 1   Travel lock   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   You can lock the shaver when you are going to travel to prevent it from switching on accidentally.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2016-09-12T16:32:57 Pre-trim beard 300 a6c3a332fc9e474fae85e97d6a6ab107 225906 true true true false 0 1073263 Glenna Deiman 2018-03-13T10:00:32 6 Topic 1 0 225906 -1 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2016-10-26T11:59:24 Showerproof 55*99 111 25a87a025fae452f91fc5415fb48aab7 234401 true true true false 0 647973 Glenna Deiman 2016-11-14T16:56:00 11 Topic 1 0 234401 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2016-10-26T12:03:14 05623 829 aaa83ddedc5c4595b231af0f67150e01 234406 true true true false 0 647950 Glenna Deiman 2016-11-14T16:54:57 11 Topic 1 0 234406 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2016-10-26T12:03:16 05624 829 df555089d590477eb2df9ed800386f62 234407 true true true false 0 647951 Glenna Deiman 2016-11-14T16:54:57 11 Topic 1 0 234407 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2016-10-25T10:48:02 05589 829 21188f9252fd4ddf87d56e3a87240bea 234036 true true true false 0 647935 Glenna Deiman 2016-11-14T16:54:51 11 Topic 1 0 234036 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2016-10-25T10:46:53 05590 829 5f4f25f40c6f4321b80743e535709106 234033 true true true false 0 647936 Glenna Deiman 2016-11-14T16:54:51 11 Topic 1 0 234033 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2016-12-08T16:55:42 23112 855 41e6773d1e7b40089ceb86c34e455da9 245663 true true true false 0 712304 Glenna Deiman 2017-02-09T12:24:01 11 Topic 1 0 245663 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2016-11-24T16:55:38 05678 dry shaving 872 620ca571451244f1ab2ce1482c8748a3 242521 true true true false 0 707728 Glenna Deiman 2017-02-06T12:13:48 11 Topic 1 0 242521 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2016-12-30T13:46:21 4621 Hold on button 445 cc134da5c1b64fba9a80e69738f27199 252527 true true true false 0 706931 Glenna Deiman 2017-02-02T15:31:39 11 Topic 1 0 252527 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Hinke Postma 2016-10-06T16:50:49 Water may drip from the socket at the bottom of the APPLIANCE when you rinse it 39 09e47535ed784b2491a7d163856fdb5a 231377 true true true false 0 627137 Hinke Postma 2016-10-12T15:27:41 6 Topic 1 0 231377 -1 1           Water may drip from the socket at the bottom of the appliance when you rinse it. This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2017-06-15T10:35:01 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 612f894f59a240a8975c4ec2955ab104 293707 true true true false 0 841371 Glenna Deiman 2017-07-13T09:52:32 6 Topic 1 0 293707 -1 1             This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2017-06-22T15:21:19 empty 1043 ece8598e14a748f4b56c3eb3e9fcc5ef 295305 true true true false 0 842818 Glenna Deiman 2017-07-14T10:48:05 6 Topic 1 0 295305 0 1            0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Glenna Deiman 2017-06-06T17:03:24 Shaving tips 1047 60620356f9684130a1cb55344a506ac5 290157 true true true false 0 841367 Glenna Deiman 2017-07-13T09:52:30 6 Topic 1 0 290157 -1 1   Shaving tips   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false    0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Glenna Deiman 2017-06-19T11:26:37 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 29aeaed6f9a84f3f87512f3d15ffd257 293921 true true true false 0 1434897 Abby Kooistra 2019-08-05T14:45:03 6 Topic 1 0 293921 -1 1   Dry shaving   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2017-10-31T16:50:50 23719 wet face 829 c03446b54add4261bb16f572b0b8cb3d 327985 true true true false 0 951002 Glenna Deiman 2017-11-22T10:58:55 11 Topic 1 0 327985 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2017-10-31T16:51:02 23720 foam 829 30023e3ce76e42db9b779a1b2520205d 327997 true true true false 0 951003 Glenna Deiman 2017-11-22T10:58:55 11 Topic 1 0 327997 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2017-10-31T16:51:01 23721 wet shaving 829 646eef0be0cc46d3bf3bc12680865540 327996 true true true false 0 951004 Glenna Deiman 2017-11-22T10:58:55 11 Topic 1 0 327996 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Glenna Deiman 2017-10-31T16:51:01 23722 shaving 829 86e7746897a140ba992dbc4b34daa1b5 327995 true true true false 0 951005 Glenna Deiman 2017-11-22T10:58:55 11 Topic 1 0 327995 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   97 Localizer Philips 2017-12-01T16:09:42 Recycling NON-removable integrated rechargeable batteries Ed 5 114 54fcd2b5c1f94159a1d1b6a7811f6e4e 332399 true true true false 34 973370 Localizer Philips 2017-12-01T16:09:42 4 Book 1 0 332399 120217 34          35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true  Recyklácia NEVYMENITEĽNÝCH nabíjateľných batérií    ..\Templates\Word Templates\Philips_Internal.dot   1  Environment  0 Recyklácia NEVYMENITEĽNÝCH nabíjateľných batérií 0   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\cbook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\close.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.js  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\docsstylesheet.css  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\heading.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\minus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\obook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\plus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\separator.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\space.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_index.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_toc.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tail.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\toolbar_bg.jpg  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\topic.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\wiztopbar.jpg 12   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\html_frameset.htm  Recyklácia NEVYMENITEĽNÝCH nabíjateľných batérií 
   97 Localizer Philips 2017-11-22T11:22:57 Warranty and support (shaving) 115 0cc9f8a826ce4ae481451d1659527e5a 332870 true true true false 49 951152 Localizer Philips 2017-11-22T11:22:57 4 Book 1 0 332870 936 49          35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true  Garancija i podrška    ..\Templates\Word Templates\Philips_Internal.dot   1  Guarantee and support  0 Garancija i podrška 0   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\cbook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\close.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.js  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\docsstylesheet.css  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\heading.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\minus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\obook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\plus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\separator.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\space.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_index.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_toc.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tail.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\toolbar_bg.jpg  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\topic.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\wiztopbar.jpg 12   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\html_frameset.htm  Garancija i podrška 
   97 Localizer Philips 2017-12-04T11:03:40 Recycling ROW rechargeable nonremovable batteries - Editie 5 114 f0fdee4adcf6405dbf6026536219374a 333207 true true true false 21 974174 Localizer Philips 2017-12-04T11:03:40 4 Book 1 0 333207 120217 21          35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true  ROW 재활용    ..\Templates\Word Templates\Philips_Internal.dot   1  Environment  0 ROW 재활용 0   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\cbook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\close.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.js  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\docsstylesheet.css  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\heading.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\minus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\obook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\plus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\separator.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\space.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_index.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_toc.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tail.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\toolbar_bg.jpg  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\topic.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\wiztopbar.jpg 12   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\html_frameset.htm  ROW 재활용 
   97 Localizer Philips 2017-12-04T11:13:36 Recycling ROW rechargeable nonremovable batteries - Editie 5 114 c51d355e78f84b96b8436b60a84f1f57 335788 true true true false 31 974411 Localizer Philips 2017-12-04T11:13:36 4 Book 1 0 335788 120217 31          35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true  回收 ROW    ..\Templates\Word Templates\Philips_Internal.dot   1  Environment  0 回收 ROW 0   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\cbook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\close.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.js  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\docsstylesheet.css  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\heading.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\minus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\obook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\plus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\separator.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\space.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_index.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_toc.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tail.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\toolbar_bg.jpg  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\topic.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\wiztopbar.jpg 12   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\html_frameset.htm  回收 ROW 
   97 Localizer Philips 2017-12-04T11:13:57 Recycling ROW rechargeable nonremovable batteries - Editie 5 114 6cc23529b76443539c33a5848582ef15 335827 true true true false 32 974419 Localizer Philips 2017-12-04T11:13:57 4 Book 1 0 335827 120217 32          35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true  回收點    ..\Templates\Word Templates\Philips_Internal.dot   1  Environment  0 回收點 0   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\cbook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\close.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.js  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\docsstylesheet.css  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\heading.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\minus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\obook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\plus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\separator.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\space.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_index.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_toc.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tail.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\toolbar_bg.jpg  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\topic.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\wiztopbar.jpg 12   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\html_frameset.htm  回收點 
   97 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:49 Recycling NON-removable integrated rechargeable batteries Ed 5 114 a4ef702ba250493cb1d76d2a6fd5e7c3 363134 true true true false 50 1045638 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:49 4 Book 1 0 363134 120217 50          35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true  取り外しできない内蔵型の充電式電池のリサイクル    ..\Templates\Word Templates\Philips_Internal.dot   1  Environment  0 取り外しできない内蔵型の充電式電池のリサイクル 0   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\cbook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\close.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.js  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\docsstylesheet.css  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\heading.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\minus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\obook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\plus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\separator.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\space.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_index.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_toc.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tail.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\toolbar_bg.jpg  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\topic.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\wiztopbar.jpg 12   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\html_frameset.htm  取り外しできない内蔵型の充電式電池のリサイクル 
   999 Glenna Deiman 2017-12-12T13:46:14 23833 1266 c339d4c4fbf74f38a6d62684563f8e6e 352646 true true true false 0 1047074 Shamim Ramdjan 2018-02-14T13:57:05 11 File 1 0 352646 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Marloes de Lange 2017-12-13T16:28:38 20097 606 8c9dc3106d544559816bb6ff94290bb0 352957 true true true false 0 1045727 Glenna Deiman 2018-02-13T09:54:38 11 File 1 0 352957 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Marloes de Lange 2017-12-13T16:36:25 20095 1031 5dd7fdddd7bd40d7bd6dd92d7f428d1c 352960 true true true false 0 1045726 Glenna Deiman 2018-02-13T09:54:37 11 File 1 0 352960 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Marloes de Lange 2017-12-13T16:38:11 20098 606 e9b38fc9cd80452e8c785624392d9648 352966 true true true false 0 1045728 Glenna Deiman 2018-02-13T09:54:40 11 File 1 0 352966 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Glenna Deiman 2018-01-09T14:59:06 23935 1292 9cc0d62fc38b443aa9b216ff09a5da7e 356806 true true true false 0 1110474 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-03T08:43:03 11 File 1 0 356806 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Glenna Deiman 2018-01-09T15:52:33 23941 1292 e67a8414afdc44fd8da97c76cfa16437 356813 true true true false 0 1110480 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-03T08:43:07 11 File 1 0 356813 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Glenna Deiman 2018-01-09T15:52:52 23942 1292 59f684defdfb44e1ba5835af36be1af1 356814 true true true false 0 1110481 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-03T08:43:07 11 File 1 0 356814 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Glenna Deiman 2018-01-09T16:05:14 23946 1292 d2dadef9ce7946c8845769570e1edce0 356820 true true true false 0 1110485 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-03T08:43:10 11 File 1 0 356820 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Glenna Deiman 2018-01-09T16:06:39 23947 1292 b7c39a9601fb48c1be88639e241866e7 356821 true true true false 0 1110486 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-03T08:43:11 11 File 1 0 356821 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Glenna Deiman 2018-01-09T16:07:27 23949 1292 f9bd3b839f9a4f248fa6875fe435fe1a 356823 true true true false 0 1110488 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-03T08:43:13 11 File 1 0 356823 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Glenna Deiman 2018-01-09T16:07:57 23950 1292 8f3d2cdd672e42af9722dc54cbe1d63c 356824 true true true false 0 1110489 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-03T08:43:14 11 File 1 0 356824 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Glenna Deiman 2018-02-01T09:14:46 23999 1300 4835359cc7574b96847094f341da549f 364437 true true true false 0 1108503 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-30T09:28:23 11 File 1 0 364437 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Glenna Deiman 2018-02-01T11:13:41 24071 109 9761b2c264934cc89b075ef8ac396413 364473 true true true false 0 1074752 Marloes de Lange 2018-03-14T15:55:04 11 File 1 0 364473 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Glenna Deiman 2018-02-01T15:02:31 23653 1031 79381ecb8bb843fd8d98a89280cbf176 364497 true true true false 0 1057392 Marloes de Lange 2018-02-22T13:30:31 11 File 1 0 364497 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Glenna Deiman 2018-02-01T15:04:02 23652 1031 f4e73f282c014cef9476acaecbf05169 364498 true true true false 0 1057391 Marloes de Lange 2018-02-22T13:30:29 11 File 1 0 364498 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Glenna Deiman 2018-02-01T15:09:43 23655 1031 afc17b09e5394e709955ab5653358af5 364499 true true true false 0 1057394 Marloes de Lange 2018-02-22T13:30:34 11 File 1 0 364499 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Glenna Deiman 2018-02-01T15:12:05 20106 1031 7fc78fcda71c4ed793d299e9e11bb53f 364501 true true true false 0 1057390 Marloes de Lange 2018-02-22T13:30:28 11 File 1 0 364501 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Glenna Deiman 2018-02-01T15:13:29 20105 1031 dcbd3a9ed7144eedb2331001b9809c98 364502 true true true false 0 1057389 Marloes de Lange 2018-02-22T13:30:27 11 File 1 0 364502 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Glenna Deiman 2018-02-01T15:14:05 20103 1031 eca6980547914172880ee83e714725dd 364503 true true true false 0 1057388 Marloes de Lange 2018-02-22T13:30:25 11 File 1 0 364503 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Glenna Deiman 2018-02-01T15:14:30 23659 1031 32c8d8dec710491ab948efbe3e213054 364505 true true true false 0 1057396 Marloes de Lange 2018-02-22T13:30:37 11 File 1 0 364505 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Glenna Deiman 2018-02-01T15:14:54 23661 1031 97aed731a2b8468aae500a80d18654c3 364506 true true true false 0 1361441 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-06-06T09:44:01 11 File 1 0 364506 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Glenna Deiman 2018-02-01T15:15:30 23658 1031 47642372302642f381d9d7d07f316421 364507 true true true false 0 1057395 Marloes de Lange 2018-02-22T13:30:35 11 File 1 0 364507 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Glenna Deiman 2018-02-01T15:15:57 23660 1031 aff6cf4a4d6a44e4ac08e313da9c6bfb 364508 true true true false 0 1057397 Marloes de Lange 2018-02-22T13:30:38 11 File 1 0 364508 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Glenna Deiman 2018-02-01T15:37:50 24078 1031 267a19ba7fa3466aa8717571cc63ee1c 364514 true true true false 0 1057400 Marloes de Lange 2018-02-22T13:30:42 11 File 1 0 364514 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Glenna Deiman 2018-02-01T15:38:23 24077 1031 a9131f17bf264728975ea2d0d62f65bd 364515 true true true false 0 1057399 Marloes de Lange 2018-02-22T13:30:40 11 File 1 0 364515 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   0 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:39:53 Figure Reference Template 4 4c5cfd1cbb894ea08c82eecc75bfc090 363080 true true true true 50 1045583 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:39:53 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 363080 3444 50   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true true 1 false 図    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   3444 Glenna Deiman 2018-02-01T15:21:51 20106 1144 1162a4b855ed4a52b16df320afe25f23 364509 true true true false 0 1500781 Abby Kooistra 2019-10-23T12:28:05 11 Hypertext-Link 1 0 364509 0 1    363668  352965 false  true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   3444 Glenna Deiman 2018-02-01T15:30:41 23658 1144 a8c702ac285b486bb1f14818a8d392de 364511 true true true false 0 1481948 Abby Kooistra 2019-10-07T14:08:36 1 Hypertext-Link 1 0 364511 0 1    363663 false  true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   3444 Glenna Deiman 2018-02-01T15:39:33 24077 1031 9747ab5dde9647b886999f2db3873814 364516 true true true false 0 1110747 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-03T09:59:21 11 Hypertext-Link 1 0 364516 0 1    364513  376385 false  true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   99 Marloes de Lange 2018-02-02T14:00:55 Thorough cleaning_luxury BW(new holder) 1336 159c46ddf76847feb6fbcb7afc0b43c3 364644 true true true false 0 1901803 Marloes de Lange 2021-01-19T14:35:52 11 Hypertext-Link 1 0 364644 0 1    364639  376378  457079 false  true 2 false   see  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-22T11:22:58 The shaving heads (cutters and guards) are not covered by the terms of the international warranty 115 4f752e67cef94f879142482d54470c04 332871 true true true false 49 951153 Localizer Philips 2017-11-22T11:22:58 4 Topic 1 0 332871 937 49           Nastavci za brijanje (śečiva i štitnici) nijesu pokriveni uslovima međunarodne garancije zato što su podložni habanju.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-22T11:23:04 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 69227d321529455ba1f34ddf8c8160ce 332877 true true true false 49 951159 Localizer Philips 2017-11-22T11:23:04 4 Topic 1 0 332877 1189 49           Maksimalni nivo buke: Lc = 69 dB(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry EE 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-27T11:43:37 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 97864fd7df0549939f9529ddd6b310e3 333074 true true true false 7 963751 Localizer Philips 2017-11-27T11:43:37 4 Topic 1 0 333074 1189 7           Maks. støjniveau: Lc = 69 dB(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry EE 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-22T11:30:39 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 dd83485096574449bb02822127eac9cc 333084 true true true false 12 951367 Localizer Philips 2017-11-22T11:30:39 4 Topic 1 0 333084 1189 12           Käyttöääni enintään: Lc = 69 dB(A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry EE 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-27T11:43:57 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 705e84f3eb04402cb0b5aa7ec0b9c94e 333094 true true true false 25 963763 Localizer Philips 2017-11-27T11:43:57 4 Topic 1 0 333094 1189 25           Maksimalt støynivå: Lc = 69 dB (A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry EE 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-22T11:31:02 Maximum noise level: Lc = 69 dB(A) 137 9a679140c97e41a38e17884fb43f2ca8 333104 true true true false 36 951379 Localizer Philips 2017-11-22T11:31:02 4 Topic 1 0 333104 1189 36           Max. ljudnivå: Lc = 69 dB (A)   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry EE 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-12-08T12:05:04 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 0b1a56f9b4a34983bc91130f04f59f7f 333966 true true true false 14 1208787 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:20:33 4 Topic 1 0 333966 159516 14   Pile complètement chargée   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-12-08T12:05:05 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 d28ae9f65b4748cf9a7b9a704ea678c1 333968 true true true false 14 988358 Localizer Philips 2017-12-08T12:05:05 4 Topic 1 0 333968 293911 14           Branchez la petite fiche sur le rasoir et branchez le bloc d’alimentation sur la prise murale.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-12-08T12:05:06 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 c50bf7a32d914ed7ab21bd201531fec7 333969 true true true false 14 988359 Localizer Philips 2017-12-08T12:05:06 4 Topic 1 0 333969 299924 14           J’ai remplacé les têtes de rasoir, mais le rappel de remplacement apparaît toujours.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-12-08T12:05:07 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 01c76a5640634efcbb3930d48c8e9815 333970 true true true false 14 988360 Localizer Philips 2017-12-08T12:05:07 4 Topic 1 0 333970 299925 14           Vous n’avez pas réinitialisé le rappel de remplacement.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-12-04T11:13:36 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 290eecb264e54d52a8f167e2b3253f37 335792 true true true false 31 974412 Localizer Philips 2017-12-04T11:13:36 4 Topic 1 0 335792 120220 31           此产品包含内置充电电池；请勿将充电电池与一般生活垃圾一起弃置。 请您将产品送到官方收集中心或飞利浦服务中心，请专业人士移除充电电池。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-12-04T11:13:57 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 f5e02af1121d4bda92d490ad9b28b22d 335829 true true true false 32 974420 Localizer Philips 2017-12-04T11:13:57 4 Topic 1 0 335829 120220 32           本產品包含內建充電式電池，不得與一般家用廢棄物一併丟棄。 請將產品攜至政府指定的回收站或飛利浦服務中心，由專業人員取出充電式電池。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-12-06T11:27:40 Warning 418 6a2c4bc4df554f29b217ea8ea31a3a1d 341362 true true true false 38 982058 Localizer Philips 2017-12-06T11:27:40 4 Topic 1 0 341362 69413 38   Uyarı   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-12-06T11:27:41 Caution 418 ecf4773b8b43494b8a35c28a952de80c 341364 true true true false 38 982061 Localizer Philips 2017-12-06T11:27:41 4 Topic 1 0 341364 69446 38   Dikkat   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-11-27T15:53:26 P_Supply unit 1148 1e7c2faa66ef4ebb815ca03127bcf2e9 342773 true true true false 16 965269 Localizer Philips 2017-11-27T15:53:26 4 Topic 1 0 342773 119159 16           Τροφοδοτικό   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:13:47 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 fb0beeb0f702488781aedaa444e15c79 343193 true true true false 15 1020281 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:13:47 4 Topic 1 0 343193 299912 15           Tauschen Sie die  Scherköpfe aus.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:13:47 E_Recharge the battery. 361 a4f09d7324cf4e35a48325be8b06b81c 343194 true true true false 15 1020282 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:13:47 4 Topic 1 0 343194 299917 15           Laden Sie den Akku  auf.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:44 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 7f69c6cc257248b786a460a644bd2f0e 343195 true true true false 15 1478267 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:44 14 Topic 1 0 343195 299920 15           Das Gerät ist noch an die Steckdose angeschlossen. Aus Sicherheitsgründen kann dieses Gerät nur kabellos verwendet werden.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:44 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 65274e3d636341738392593d36aad7fa 343196 true true true false 15 1478268 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:44 14 Topic 1 0 343196 299921 15           Reinigen Sie die Scherköpfe  gründlich oder ersetzen Sie sie.    35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:13:52 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 6abcd03b9994465880da74cf6c2809cd 343199 true true true false 15 1020287 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:13:52 4 Topic 1 0 343199 299924 15           Ich habe die Scherköpfe ausgetauscht, aber das Ersatzsymbol wird noch angezeigt.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:13:53 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 94e26be4c6ec4c069c64715148925e17 343200 true true true false 15 1020288 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:13:53 4 Topic 1 0 343200 299925 15           Sie haben die Ersatzanzeige nicht zurückgesetzt.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:13:54 E_A shaving head symbol has suddenly appeared on the display. 361 0eb81b7457c54008b4a8ebe582396dc7 343201 true true true false 15 1020289 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:13:54 4 Topic 1 0 343201 299926 15           Ein Scherkopfsymbol wird plötzlich auf dem Display angezeigt.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:13:55 E_This symbol is the replacement reminder 361 a3d9bb133c4f46c698a92b74b46d3d21 343202 true true true false 15 1020290 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:13:55 4 Topic 1 0 343202 299927 15           Dieses Symbol ist die Ersatzanzeige.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:14:40 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 2d5e55634f8d4e71bc298868e8a6ab88 343205 true true true false 13 1020318 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:14:40 4 Topic 1 0 343205 299912 13           Remplacez les  têtes de rasage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:14:41 E_Recharge the battery. 361 d2abb22e87004a70b80faa586b0c0bbb 343206 true true true false 13 1020319 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:14:41 4 Topic 1 0 343206 299917 13           Rechargez la  batterie.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:23 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 2a1bae5f8daa45acb15982a00cd497e1 343207 true true true false 13 1478352 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:23 14 Topic 1 0 343207 299920 13           L’appareil est encore branché sur la prise secteur. Pour des raisons de sécurité, l’appareil est conçu pour une utilisation sans fil uniquement.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:23 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 64667062e0604ea192cfb97225d2da3d 343208 true true true false 13 1478354 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:23 14 Topic 1 0 343208 299921 13           Nettoyez les têtes de rasage  en profondeur ou remplacez-les.    35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:14:44 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 9402c21c64494b93907444b63fbb4299 343211 true true true false 13 1020324 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:14:44 4 Topic 1 0 343211 299924 13           J’ai remplacé les têtes de rasage, mais le rappel de remplacement continue de s’afficher.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:14:44 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 a7218b6d34ef47e7b4c416afe7abe40a 343212 true true true false 13 1020325 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:14:44 4 Topic 1 0 343212 299925 13           Vous n’avez pas réinitialisé le rappel de remplacement.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:14:45 E_A shaving head symbol has suddenly appeared on the display. 361 951a164caae74bfa82f8537a4e89c0d7 343213 true true true false 13 1020326 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:14:45 4 Topic 1 0 343213 299926 13           Un symbole de tête de rasage est apparu soudainement sur l’afficheur.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:14:46 E_This symbol is the replacement reminder 361 4f62f1b9f7624d28a2fa045f541f727f 343214 true true true false 13 1020327 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:14:46 4 Topic 1 0 343214 299927 13           Ce symbole est le rappel de remplacement.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-05-18T13:55:51 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 07ad59f17fbf403b88765fdaa3b9b055 344098 true true true false 14 1671136 Tim Berga 2020-05-18T13:55:51 14 Topic 1 0 344098 940 14           Pour obtenir des renseignements supplémentaires, veuillez consulter le site  www.philips.com/support ou le feuillet de garantie internationale.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:38:16 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 d05e7ca279714667afc8260f1f102644 344687 true true true false 19 1011782 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:38:16 4 Topic 1 0 344687 28273 19           Nota: quando inserite nuovamente le testine di rasatura e fissate gli anelli di arresto, tenete in mano il relativo supporto, evitando di posizionarlo su una superficie, onde evitare danni alle testine di rasatura.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:39:17 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 4af7a38cbd6d4f9aaf41f24bd5c4296a 344746 true true true false 8 1011851 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:39:17 4 Topic 1 0 344746 28273 8           Opmerking: Houd de scheerhoofdhouder vast terwijl u de scheerhoofden terugplaatst en plaats de borgringen terug. Plaats de scheerhoofdhouder niet op een oppervlak, omdat dit schade aan de scheerhoofden kan veroorzaken.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:41:35 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 7f0ab2bd68bc4915a15901671f8bbaa9 344802 true true true false 2 1011920 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:41:35 4 Topic 1 0 344802 28273 2           ملاحظة: أمسك بحامل رأس الحلاقة بيدك عند إعادة تركيب رؤوس الحلاقة وأعد تركيب حلقات التثبيت. لا تضع حامل رأس الحلاقة على سطح، لأن ذلك قد يتسبب في تلف رؤوس الحلاقة.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:42:45 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 e0abb78519ee41ecb3905d945f0fcff7 344859 true true true false 11 1011991 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:42:45 4 Topic 1 0 344859 28273 11           توجه: وقتی تیغههای اصلاح را دوباره در جای خود قرار میدهید و حلقههای نگهدارنده را دوباره وصل میکنید، نگهدارنده تیغه اصلاح را در دستتان بگیرید. وقتی این کار را انجام میدهید، نگهدارنده تیغه اصلاح را روی هیچ سطحی نگذارید زیرا ممکن است به تیغههای اصلاح آسیب وارد شود.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:44:29 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 2b6bf9fd9381441490b63f69aef22655 344917 true true true false 38 1012064 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:44:29 4 Topic 1 0 344917 28273 38           Not: Tıraş makinesi başlıklarını yeniden takacağınız zaman tıraş başlığı tutucusunu elinizle tutun ve tutma halkalarını yeniden takın. Tıraş başlıkları hasar görebileceği için, bu işlemi yaparken tıraş başlığı tutucusunu bir zemin üzerine koymayın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:47:17 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 50e68fc371cf47ef99610bea60f7ba18 344988 true true true false 26 1012140 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:47:17 4 Topic 1 0 344988 28273 26           Uwaga: Podczas wkładania głowic golących i mocowania pierścieni zabezpieczających trzymaj uchwyt głowicy golącej w ręce. Nie kładź uchwytu głowicy golącej na żadnej powierzchni, gdyż może to spowodować uszkodzenie głowicy.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:48:28 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 b67c253cc0a747f69e96dded8ef7befc 345049 true true true false 10 1012213 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:48:28 4 Topic 1 0 345049 28273 10           Märkus. Hoidke raseerimispea hoidikut raseerimispeade ja lukustusrõngaste tagasipanekul käes. Ärge asetage raseerimispea hoidikut pinnale, sest see võib kahjustada raseerimispäid.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:49:41 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 28ebd7c4d22e4ba0b10c4669b2b80f9d 345110 true true true false 22 1012286 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:49:41 4 Topic 1 0 345110 28273 22           Piezīme. Ievietojot atpakaļ skūšanas galviņas, turiet skūšanas galviņu turētāju rokā un uzlieciet atpakaļ fiksācijas gredzenus. Nelieciet skūšanas galviņas turētāju ne uz kādas virsmas, jo šādi var sabojāt skūšanās galviņu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:51:00 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 f4ad18621e7d49cb97178fa494bd6bea 345171 true true true false 23 1012359 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T10:51:00 4 Topic 1 0 345171 28273 23           Pastaba. Vėl įstatydami skutimo galvutes ir uždėdami fiksavimo žiedus, skutimo galvutės laikiklį laikykite rankoje. Nedėkite skutimo galvutės laikiklio ant paviršiaus, nes tai gali lemti skutimo galvučių apgadinimą.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T11:15:28 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 7445595bcc3f438f945daa4d72a00242 345232 true true true false 39 1012452 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T11:15:28 4 Topic 1 0 345232 28273 39           Примітка. Коли ви встановлюєте бритвені головки та фіксуючі кільця, тримач бритвеної головки тримайте в руці. Не кладіть тримач бритвеної головки, оскільки це може призвести до пошкодження бритвених головок.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T11:17:06 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 b3039408c05c4c718b56d0ca5249dc16 345293 true true true false 18 1012527 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T11:17:06 4 Topic 1 0 345293 28273 18           Megjegyzés: A borotvafejek és a rögzítőgyűrűk visszaillesztésekor tartsa a borotvafejtartót a kezében. Eközben semmilyen felületre ne tegye le a borotvafejtartót, mert ezzel megsérülhetnek a borotvafejek.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T11:18:11 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 9b81a41bb5be4fcea7c6f9ee0ee2311a 345354 true true true false 34 1012601 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T11:18:11 4 Topic 1 0 345354 28273 34           Poznámka: Keď pripájate holiace hlavy a poistné krúžky späť, držte držiak holiacej hlavy v ruke. Nikam ho neklaďte, pretože by sa holiace hlavy mohli poškodiť.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T11:19:20 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 f1c99e8e0d7b4cfcb4eb660963a30cd7 345415 true true true false 6 1012677 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T11:19:20 4 Topic 1 0 345415 28273 6           Poznámka: Při opětovném vložení holicí hlavy do držáku a opětovném připevnění zajišťovacích kroužků držte držák holicích hlav v dlani. Nikam jej nepokládejte, mohlo by dojít k poškození holicích hlav.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:01:13 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 133b65ad6c434b3faead94d8d400f5d6 345476 true true true false 4 1013191 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:01:13 4 Topic 1 0 345476 28273 4           Забележка: Дръжте държача на бръснещите глави в ръката си, когато поставяте отново бръснещите глави и задържащите пръстени. Не поставяйте държача на бръснещите глави върху повърхност, тъй като това може да им причини повреда.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:02:32 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 7ed05973de014bddb83b1cf593ea6bbc 345537 true true true false 5 1013264 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:02:32 4 Topic 1 0 345537 28273 5           Napomena: Držite držač glave za brijanje u ruci dok ponovno umećete glave za brijanje i dok ponovno pričvršćujete pridržne prstene. Nemojte postavljati držač za brijanje na površinu jer to može oštetiti glave za brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:03:29 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 aeee02ff0a944df3abbc2e5b7277fcb4 345598 true true true false 33 1013328 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:03:29 4 Topic 1 0 345598 1512 33           Simbol za funkciju za zaključavanje za vreme putovanja   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:03:32 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 2bea7156918348d1829a1fb01065ef89 345599 true true true false 33 1013330 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:03:32 4 Topic 1 0 345599 1593 33           Pričvrstite držač glave za brijanje sa donje strane jedinice za brijanje (dok ne čujete „klik“ ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:07 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 dcb68c2b726842edaa02de5b846ef23f 345602 true true true false 33 1764463 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:07 14 Topic 1 0 345602 1655 33           Pritisnite dugme za uključivanje/isključivanje i zadržite ga 3 sekunde da biste aktivirali  režim zaključavanja za vreme putovanja.    35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:03:36 P_Battery charge indicator 300 648a2f01b6d846e6850ea2d3d5cfd3cb 345604 true true true false 33 1013336 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:03:36 4 Topic 1 0 345604 25888 33           Indikator napunjenosti baterije   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:03:39 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 3b858ff3ce7c4df7a7e462fa72965e12 345607 true true true false 33 1013339 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:03:39 4 Topic 1 0 345607 28273 33           Napomena: držite držač glave za brijanje u ruci kada vraćate glave za brijanje i postavljate zaustavne prstenove. Držač glave za brijanje nemojte da stavljate na površinu, jer tako možete da oštetite glave za brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:04:47 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 699fde6d3d524bea90e5066f7d88899c 345682 true true true false 29 1013425 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:04:47 4 Topic 1 0 345682 28273 29           Notă: Ţineţi suportul capului de bărbierit în mână la reintroducerea capetelor de bărbierit şi reataşaţi inelele de fixare. Nu aşezaţi suportul capului de bărbierit pe o suprafaţă, deoarece aceasta ar putea produce deteriorarea capetelor de bărbierit.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:08:00 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 61c82e2ed2c44d0c8790008c890d135e 345718 true true true false 16 1013490 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:08:00 4 Topic 1 0 345718 1512 16           Σύμβολο κλειδώματος ταξιδίου   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:08:02 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 45363315d1634b06bbb1f2458ca09e88 345720 true true true false 16 1013492 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:08:02 4 Topic 1 0 345720 1593 16           Συνδέστε την υποδοχή των ξυριστικών κεφαλών στο κάτω μέρος της μονάδας ξυρίσματος (να ακουστεί ένα "κλικ" ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:11 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 1d588bfd63e44906b8c1ac0952e616d8 345726 true true true false 16 1770466 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:11 14 Topic 1 0 345726 1655 16           Πατήστε το κουμπί ενεργοποίησης/απενεργοποίησης για 3 δευτερόλεπτα, ώστε να χρησιμοποιήσετε τη  λειτουργία κλειδώματος ταξιδιού.    35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:08:06 P_Battery charge indicator 300 705d67ece62f43b59b4bc9af88ce2299 345731 true true true false 16 1013498 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:08:06 4 Topic 1 0 345731 25888 16           Ένδειξη φόρτισης μπαταρίας   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:08:09 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 42e62017cf9c406cbc9f3ae961421225 345736 true true true false 16 1013501 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:08:09 4 Topic 1 0 345736 28273 16           Σημείωση: Κρατάτε την υποδοχή των ξυριστικών κεφαλών στο χέρι σας, όταν επανατοποθετείτε τις ξυριστικές κεφαλές και τους δακτυλίους συγκράτησης. Μην τοποθετήσετε την υποδοχή των ξυριστικών κεφαλών σε κάποια επιφάνεια, καθώς μπορεί να προκληθεί βλάβη στις ξυριστικές κεφαλές.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:09:39 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 e9efeb5d74ef40c085bb14cffcab780c 345814 true true true false 45 1013574 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:09:39 4 Topic 1 0 345814 28273 45           Opomba: Ko ponovno vstavljate brivne glave in nameščate pritrdilne obročke, držite nosilec brivnih glav. Nosilca brivnih glav ne odlagajte na površino, medtem ko to počnete, ker lahko poškodujete brivne glave.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:10:36 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 266d7d57f1b1477193dcfa47f6080a62 345875 true true true false 47 1013637 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:10:36 4 Topic 1 0 345875 1512 47           Simboli i siguresës për udhëtim   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:10:37 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 bd892f9d1ae047f59c6f72c6ee6cbf8d 345876 true true true false 47 1013639 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:10:37 4 Topic 1 0 345876 1593 47           Vendosni mbajtësen e kokës së rrojës në pjesën fundore të njësisë së rrojës ("klik" ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:31 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 ebcdbc981fd045aeb2ab93c731f83815 345879 true true true false 47 1770869 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:31 14 Topic 1 0 345879 1655 47           Shtypni butonin e ndezjes/fikjes për 3 sekonda për të përdorur  modalitetine siguresës për udhëtim.    35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:10:40 P_Battery charge indicator 300 1909e5cbb16648529088006e6df936d3 345881 true true true false 47 1013645 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:10:40 4 Topic 1 0 345881 25888 47           Treguesi i karikimit të baterisë   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:10:41 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 912ab83ba3a64193a3509ddf13b97d5c 345884 true true true false 47 1013648 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:10:41 4 Topic 1 0 345884 28273 47           Shënim: Mbajeni në dorë mbajtësin e kokës së rrojës kur rifusni kokat e rrojës dhe rivendosni unazat fiksuese. Mos e vendosni mbajtësin e kokës së rrojës mbi një sipërfaqe, pasi mund të shkaktojë dëmtim të kokave të rrojës.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:11:37 P_Travel lock symbol 1148 5ad792fa76954d7398a32a0c9ad1db8e 345946 true true true false 46 1013711 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:11:37 4 Topic 1 0 345946 1512 46           Симбол за заклучување при патување   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:11:38 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 3226341eba3042598a08ecb5580a764d 345947 true true true false 46 1013713 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:11:38 4 Topic 1 0 345947 1593 46           Прикачете го држачот на главата за бричење на долниот дел на единицата за бричење. („клик“ ).   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:43 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 7f414688c74d44a09196f3bfdde8afec 345950 true true true false 46 1768673 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:43 14 Topic 1 0 345950 1655 46           Притиснете го и задржете го копчето за вклучување/исклучување 3 секунди за да го користите  режимот за заклучување при патување.    35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:11:40 P_Battery charge indicator 300 585b0ac332214bed9e9853681fc3f91f 345952 true true true false 46 1013719 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:11:40 4 Topic 1 0 345952 25888 46           Индикатор за полнење на батеријата   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:11:42 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 ddaa6584af7f4f2686be9f532e447b6d 345955 true true true false 46 1013722 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T12:11:42 4 Topic 1 0 345955 28273 46           Забелешка: Држете го држачот на главата за бричење во рака додека повторно ги вметнувате главите за бричење и ги прикачувате прстените за држење. Не ставајте го држачот на главата за бричење на површина, бидејќи тоа може да предизвика оштетување на главите за бричење.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-12-06T10:04:21 Warranty and support (heading only) 244 2596e12ddef34c77ba8e749f50d600ab 346547 true true true false 44 980555 Localizer Philips 2017-12-06T10:04:21 4 Topic 1 0 346547 939 44   Garantía y asistencia   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-12-06T10:04:24 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 645ca94b71d54d03952995f529a6786e 346548 true true true false 44 980558 Localizer Philips 2017-12-06T10:04:24 4 Topic 1 0 346548 940 44           Si necesita asistencia o información, visite  www.philips.com/support o lea el folleto de garantía internacional.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-12-06T10:04:31 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 fd01d7e60fbf4226a4070396c839c541 346550 true true true false 44 980565 Localizer Philips 2017-12-06T10:04:31 4 Topic 1 0 346550 28263 44   Pedido de accesorios   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-12-06T10:04:55 Warning (heading only - 3mm) 418 cd38c89147de405da5afdd2afa1233a3 346571 true true true false 44 1553882 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T09:39:15 4 Topic 1 0 346571 69413 44   Advertencia   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-12-06T10:04:57 Warning 418 7157c49e6e664aaa99edfe8bb337139b 346572 true true true false 44 980611 Localizer Philips 2017-12-06T10:04:57 4 Topic 1 0 346572 69413 44   Advertencia   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-12-06T10:04:58 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 ee41d674e3a44d7781bbc60de4517f98 346573 true true true false 44 1584377 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:44:43 6 Topic 1 0 346573 69446 44   Precaución   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2017-12-06T10:04:59 Caution 418 207bcc7296c94ebb8ed41037acc0e4e3 346574 true true true false 44 980615 Localizer Philips 2017-12-06T10:04:59 4 Topic 1 0 346574 69446 44   Precaución   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-12-18T16:36:18 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 d1aa6fb9b7da434fac181c3473ed5d92 351232 true true true false 49 1000742 Localizer Philips 2017-12-18T16:36:18 4 Topic 1 0 351232 69448 49   Čišćenje i održavanje   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2017-12-18T16:36:20 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 cd3e2efa1cff45f984e7d8278311fab0 351233 true true true false 49 1000743 Localizer Philips 2017-12-18T16:36:20 4 Topic 1 0 351233 28263 49   Naručivanje pribora   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2017-12-22T11:05:36 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 51f236771649440886ff6c82bc6c2bea 353495 true true true false 3 1004308 Localizer Philips 2017-12-22T11:05:36 4 Topic 1 0 353495 293707 3             Simbol ini menunjukkan bahwa alat cukur ini dapat digunakan pada saat mandi atau bersiram.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-24T16:23:36 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 d0058dcf22964d3d8cbba880fc4ab505 353739 true true true false 3 1033845 Localizer Philips 2018-01-24T16:23:36 4 Topic 1 0 353739 299912 3           Ganti  kepala pencukur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-24T16:23:37 E_Recharge the battery. 361 5c9b415fe12b4db487fb9ec8c7df4eac 353740 true true true false 3 1033846 Localizer Philips 2018-01-24T16:23:37 4 Topic 1 0 353740 299917 3           Isi ulang  baterai.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:36:58 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 bd029ca69de3408e945546077e491154 353741 true true true false 3 1764428 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:36:58 14 Topic 1 0 353741 299920 3           Alat masih tertancap ke stopkontak dinding. Demi alasan keamanan, alat hanya dapat dioperasikan tanpa kabel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2018-05-01T14:03:24 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 38d1d602a47445689bbf4efca6e13faf 353742 true true true false 3 1109688 Tim Berga 2018-05-01T14:03:24 14 Topic 1 0 353742 299921 3           Bersihkan kepala cukur secara  menyeluruh atau ganti kepala cukur.    35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-24T16:23:39 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 dd6b1ace5ed9430f8dcbbfa40f967829 353745 true true true false 3 1033851 Localizer Philips 2018-01-24T16:23:39 4 Topic 1 0 353745 299924 3           Saya sudah mengganti kepala cukur, tetapi pengingat penggantian masih muncul.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-24T16:23:39 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 5417e29fd3e0473198362cc940a979b5 353746 true true true false 3 1033853 Localizer Philips 2018-01-24T16:23:39 4 Topic 1 0 353746 299925 3           Anda belum mengatur ulang pengingat penggantian.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-24T16:23:39 E_A shaving head symbol has suddenly appeared on the display. 361 6199da648ab241fca847665ee8c9f908 353747 true true true false 3 1033854 Localizer Philips 2018-01-24T16:23:39 4 Topic 1 0 353747 299926 3           Simbol kepala cukur tiba-tiba muncul di layar.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-24T16:23:40 E_This symbol is the replacement reminder 361 83e17223e62b4a25a9cac85d4aec8e4d 353748 true true true false 3 1033855 Localizer Philips 2018-01-24T16:23:40 4 Topic 1 0 353748 299927 3           Simbol ini adalah pengingat penggantian.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:22:38 E_A shaving head symbol has suddenly appeared on the display. 361 215062c7c3eb451e8b7e0017e4d6407d 353760 true true true false 31 1020360 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:22:38 4 Topic 1 0 353760 299926 31           显示屏上突然出现剃须刀头符号。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:22:39 E_This symbol is the replacement reminder 361 08d010fb3e5f47cab31c7694b1d9e723 353761 true true true false 31 1020361 Localizer Philips 2018-01-12T11:22:39 4 Topic 1 0 353761 299927 31           此符号是更换提醒。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-07T16:36:28 E_Remove the shaving heads from the shaving head holder 1142 916cb805e162400aa9693d17a1747493 355151 true true true false 31 1064539 Localizer Philips 2018-03-07T16:36:28 4 Topic 1 0 355151 1627 31           从剃须刀头支架上卸下剃须刀头。 每个剃须刀头都包括刀片和网罩。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-05T07:33:35 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 be0f5cae8c494d359e98d991ac5e7acc 355384 true true true false 3 1683322 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-05T07:33:35 14 Topic 1 0 355384 3360 3           Pastikan alat dimatikan dan dicabut dari stopkontak.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T20:55:06 P_On/off button 1147 67bc9437e6594999920bbafe6421edee 355907 true true true false 17 1027296 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T20:55:06 4 Topic 1 0 355907 618 17           לחצן הפעלה/כיבוי   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T20:55:54 Warning 418 29dd3141ea1b4a0ebbb67e1fc987b9f0 355949 true true true false 17 1027338 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T20:55:54 4 Topic 1 0 355949 69413 17   אזהרה   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T20:55:56 Caution 418 fb06f0f8fe994b2c8ed9f5096bcd240b 355950 true true true false 17 1027339 Localizer Philips 2018-01-19T20:55:56 4 Topic 1 0 355950 69446 17   זהירות   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T15:39:45 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 a4eaa685067b416baeb72c59c3ade5f4 356340 true true true false 35 1013958 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T15:39:45 4 Topic 1 0 356340 28273 35           Nota: Aguante el soporte del cabezal de afeitado con la mano cuando vuelva a colocar los cabezales de afeitado y los anillos de retención. No coloque el soporte de los cabezales de afeitado sobre una superficie, ya que podría dañarlos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T15:39:50 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 4bb8aaa6ca5445b69cddbfaa03228c7d 356345 true true true false 35 1013965 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T15:39:50 4 Topic 1 0 356345 291225 35           Asegúrese de que la afeitadora esté apagada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T15:39:50 Using the shaver 820 2c3f8b92fb804862b3661a37611f2f39 356346 true true true false 35 1013966 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T15:39:50 4 Topic 1 0 356346 276079 35   Utilización de la afeitadora   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T15:39:51 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 bcd62a57803c41f9992160895d56e358 356347 true true true false 35 1013967 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T15:39:51 4 Topic 1 0 356347 293705 35           Compruebe siempre la afeitadora y todos los accesorios antes de usarlos. No utilice la afeitadora ni ningún accesorio si tienen desperfectos, ya que podrían producirse lesiones. Sustituya las piezas dañadas por repuestos originales.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T15:39:51 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 ee94c7f0e55b42bf844ce40b408b445e 356348 true true true false 35 1013968 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T15:39:51 4 Topic 1 0 356348 293704 35           Utilice esta afeitadora para uso doméstico tal y como se describe en este manual. Por motivos de higiene, la afeitadora debería ser usada por una sola persona.     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:36:29 Note: This shaver is waterproof and can only be used without cord.  688 dbcfb7b628fe4926abb4f796ac8fddbb 356349 true true true false 35 1317391 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:36:29 14 Topic 1 0 356349 293708 35           Nota: Esta afeitadora es  resistente al agua. Se puede utilizar en la bañera o en la ducha y se puede limpiar bajo el agua del grifo. Por motivos de seguridad, la afeitadora solo puede utilizarse sin cable.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T15:39:53 Pre-trim beard 300 ec9c5f0bde14458c9737ccca85f63c1f 356352 true true true false 35 1013972 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T15:39:53 4 Topic 1 0 356352 225906 35           Para obtener los mejores resultados en comodidad de la piel, recorte previamente la barba si no la ha afeitado durante 3 días o más.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T15:39:54 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 6ff8ddf8da954010a47fcd9ee5f3de5d 356354 true true true false 35 1013974 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T15:39:54 4 Topic 1 0 356354 293707 35             Este símbolo indica que la afeitadora se puede utilizar en la bañera o en la ducha.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T15:39:55 Travel lock - shaver 1047 570f3bb97fb24042b60491d66bf1e562 356355 true true true false 35 1013975 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T15:39:55 4 Topic 1 0 356355 293715 35   Bloqueo para viajes   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Cuando viaje, puede bloquear la afeitadora. El bloqueo para viajes evita que la afeitadora se encienda accidentalmente.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T15:40:01 Shaving tips 1047 650b6d341932454c8ed7c8adc2810758 356366 true true true false 35 1013987 Localizer Philips 2018-01-10T15:40:01 4 Topic 1 0 356366 290157 35   Consejos de afeitado   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-09T09:49:38 This symbol means: Suitable to be used in the shower. It is allowed to use this appliance close to a bathtub, 745 d7a22446a06f411a8d7f81f3dfe89871 356497 true true true false 32 1010982 Localizer Philips 2018-01-09T09:49:38 4 Topic 1 0 356497 76713 32           此符號表示： 可於 淋浴期間使用。 可以在浴缸、淋浴間或其他裝水容器附近使用本產品。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry China 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T09:54:30 E_Be careful with hot water_Caution 40 576b623c07264a1ea6165fbc7019561b 356648 true true true false 44 1015635 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T09:54:30 4 Topic 1 0 356648 1588 44           Tenga cuidado con el agua caliente. Revise siempre si el agua no está muy caliente, para evitar quemarse las manos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-02T08:50:23 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 f0791a84ad544aaea6e83edd0d2f1109 356649 true true true false 44 1681724 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-02T08:50:23 14 Topic 1 0 356649 2627 44           Presione el botón de liberación para abrir la unidad de  afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T09:54:37 E_Make sure that the projections of the shaving heads fit exactly into the recesses 1141 0313dec008d24327b9518da46e1817fe 356650 true true true false 44 1015639 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T09:54:37 4 Topic 1 0 356650 2739 44           Nota: Asegúrese de que los salientes de los cabezales de afeitado encajen exactamente en las ranuras del sostenedor del cabezal de afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T09:54:39 E_Place the retaining rings 1141 dc77cb1f2c914f6496b30f69ead6d719 356653 true true true false 44 1015642 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T09:54:39 4 Topic 1 0 356653 28272 44           Coloque los anillos de retención de nuevo en el cabezal de afeitado y gírelos hacia la derecha ("clic").   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T09:54:39 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 fa370062d0ce49619e69cd9318c7d084 356654 true true true false 44 1015643 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T09:54:39 4 Topic 1 0 356654 28275 44           Cierre el sostenedor del cabezal ("clic")   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T09:54:40 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 8cfef27d5fc54bc98b63708f2f6846f1 356655 true true true false 44 1015644 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T09:54:40 4 Topic 1 0 356655 28293 44           Nota: Cuando la batería está cargada por completo, la pantalla cambia a apagado automáticamente después de 30 minutos.    35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T09:54:44 Battery low S5000 300 91213e53862e4a85a0f5dfce3e5a554e 356661 true true true false 44 1015650 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T09:54:44 4 Topic 1 0 356661 25911 44   Batería baja   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T09:54:47 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 f981d37f97be41de9a46cb0753eb0673 356665 true true true false 44 1015654 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T09:54:47 4 Topic 1 0 356665 291225 44           Asegúrese de que la afeitadora esté apagada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T09:54:48 Using the shaver 820 12898f58a0234ba699428c164e115b70 356669 true true true false 44 1015658 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T09:54:48 4 Topic 1 0 356669 276079 44   Uso de la afeitadora   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T09:54:49 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 99ecc8037a8847e992d850af35b62b1e 356670 true true true false 44 1015659 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T09:54:49 4 Topic 1 0 356670 293705 44           Siempre revise la afeitadora y todos los accesorios antes de usarla. No use la afeitadora ni ningún accesorio si está dañado, ya que esto puede causar alguna lesión. Siempre reemplace una pieza dañada con una del tipo original.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Mariska van Ree 2020-01-08T12:57:06 Note: This shaver is waterproof and can only be used without cord.  688 078b64179bc54c5cb57b9f21fdb80966 356671 true true true false 44 1567559 Mariska van Ree 2020-01-08T12:57:06 14 Topic 1 0 356671 293708 44           Nota: Esta afeitadora es  resistente al agua. Es apropiado para su uso en el baño o la ducha y puede lavarse en la llave. Por motivos de seguridad, la afeitadora solo se debe emplear sin cable.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-11T09:54:51 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 a878caed4f1c415c93978b61e21ff23e 356672 true true true false 44 1208807 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:31:47 4 Topic 1 0 356672 159516 44   Batería completamente cargada   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Glenna Deiman 2018-06-15T13:58:54 Travel lock - shaver 1047 8fe68811ed6c4536833bca33eef016e6 356682 true true true false 44 1137312 Glenna Deiman 2018-06-15T13:58:54 14 Topic 1 0 356682 293715 44   Bloqueo para viajes   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Puede bloquear la afeitadora cuando viaja para evitar que se encienda accidentalmente.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:26:54 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 23974cd475234ec78a22eaa288e07c6f 357051 true true true false 8 1030416 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:26:54 4 Topic 1 0 357051 291225 8           Zorg ervoor dat het scheerapparaat is uitgeschakeld.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:26:57 Pre-trim beard 300 f3da5763f083446699b536309c1bc571 357054 true true true false 8 1030421 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:26:57 4 Topic 1 0 357054 225906 8           Voor het beste resultaat en huidcomfort trimt u eerst uw baard als u zich 3 dagen of langer niet hebt geschoren.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:26:58 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 e19c89e60447479b81c31bf6804fb0af 357056 true true true false 8 1030423 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:26:58 4 Topic 1 0 357056 293707 8             Dit symbool geeft aan dat het scheerapparaat in bad of onder de douche kan worden gebruikt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:26:59 Travel lock - shaver 1047 4054f7873b704cdba16f591ba1e76b04 357057 true true true false 8 1030424 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:26:59 4 Topic 1 0 357057 293715 8   Reisvergrendeling   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   U kunt het scheerapparaat vergrendelen wanneer u op reis gaat. Reisvergrendeling voorkomt dat het scheerapparaat per ongeluk wordt ingeschakeld.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:27:08 Shaving tips 1047 e1e49a59f8bb421e8057da5668c42289 357068 true true true false 8 1030435 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:27:08 4 Topic 1 0 357068 290157 8   Scheertips   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:27:44 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 8478e67003f044a6940d570123748dd9 357093 true true true false 15 1030463 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:27:44 4 Topic 1 0 357093 291225 15           Achten Sie darauf, dass das Gerät ausgeschaltet ist.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:27:47 Pre-trim beard 300 ec4145a813394f5a88eabc21acd21e45 357096 true true true false 15 1030468 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:27:48 4 Topic 1 0 357096 225906 15           Für optimale Hautverträglichkeit schneiden Sie Ihren Bart vor, wenn Sie sich länger als 3 Tage nicht rasiert haben.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:27:49 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 d5472ff68b9440dbbdf137364cd8069a 357098 true true true false 15 1030470 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:27:49 4 Topic 1 0 357098 293707 15             Dieses Symbol gibt an, dass der Rasierer in der Badewanne oder unter der Dusche verwendet werden kann.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:27:50 Travel lock - shaver 1047 738f9fb430da431e9958730001f78025 357099 true true true false 15 1030471 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:27:50 4 Topic 1 0 357099 293715 15   Reisesicherung   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Sie können den Rasierer sichern, bevor Sie auf Reisen gehen. Die Reisesperre verhindert, dass der Rasierer versehentlich eingeschaltet wird.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:27:55 Shaving tips 1047 cf17533d81bf482baf2a5251e93e591b 357110 true true true false 15 1030482 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:27:55 4 Topic 1 0 357110 290157 15   Tipps zum Rasieren   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:29:41 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 2f38c1399d1f4ca39eeae0d801307578 357135 true true true false 19 1030512 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:29:41 4 Topic 1 0 357135 291225 19           Controllate che il rasoio sia spento.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:29:43 Pre-trim beard 300 9c00709fcb7f4f34a81090169e44774d 357138 true true true false 19 1030517 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:29:43 4 Topic 1 0 357138 225906 19           Per risultati ottimali nel pieno rispetto della pelle, vi consigliamo di accorciare la barba prima della rasatura se non vi rasate da più di 3 giorni.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:29:43 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 77008e2729064e31a12dcc3ea333ea3d 357140 true true true false 19 1030519 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:29:43 4 Topic 1 0 357140 293707 19             Questo simbolo indica che il rasoio può essere usato nella vasca o sotto la doccia.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:29:44 Travel lock - shaver 1047 2434400932964b4d9c84985d70eba717 357141 true true true false 19 1030520 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:29:44 4 Topic 1 0 357141 293715 19   Blocco da viaggio   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Per portare l'apparecchio in viaggio, è possibile bloccare il rasoio. Il blocco da viaggio impedisce che il rasoio si accenda accidentalmente.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:29:49 Shaving tips 1047 47b2238063844663b02b2a3896098424 357152 true true true false 19 1030531 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:29:49 4 Topic 1 0 357152 290157 19   Suggerimenti per la rasatura   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:30:25 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 997cb2b8b85b423b8c2b13e9c7b0e3b4 357177 true true true false 13 1030560 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:30:25 4 Topic 1 0 357177 291225 13           Assurez-vous que le rasoir est éteint.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:30:26 Using the shaver 820 c2199f550c514f8c9610c82dbdbeedaa 357178 true true true false 13 1030561 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:30:26 4 Topic 1 0 357178 276079 13   Utilisation du rasoir   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:30:27 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 f3023f6f2c484045aebb05f1a767ce49 357179 true true true false 13 1030562 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:30:27 4 Topic 1 0 357179 293705 13           Vérifiez toujours le rasoir et tous les accessoires avant de les utiliser. Afin d'éviter tout accident, n'utilisez pas le rasoir ou un accessoire s'il est endommagé. Remplacez toujours une pièce endommagée par une pièce du même type.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:30:28 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 24be23de459b46e8bda05f928efce81c 357180 true true true false 13 1030563 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:30:28 4 Topic 1 0 357180 293704 13           Utilisez ce rasoir conformément à un usage domestique, tel qu'il est décrit dans ce mode d'emploi. Pour des raisons d'hygiène, le rasoir doit être utilisé par une seule personne.     35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:35:00 Note: This shaver is waterproof and can only be used without cord.  688 45ce1928100b4ab8ba90d74e948c1520 357181 true true true false 13 1317277 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:35:00 14 Topic 1 0 357181 293708 13           Remarque : Ce rasoir est  étanche. Il peut être utilisé dans le bain ou sous la douche et peut être nettoyé sous l'eau du robinet. Pour des raisons de sécurité, le rasoir est conçu pour une utilisation sans fil uniquement.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:30:32 Pre-trim beard 300 4b790c6206ba43e8bb0b0adea2621d0f 357185 true true true false 13 1030567 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:30:32 4 Topic 1 0 357185 225906 13           Si votre barbe est longue de 3 jours ou plus, effectuez un pré-rasage pour garantir les meilleurs résultats en termes de confort de peau.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:30:33 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 374426fcdd704bb8889da3f9487051da 357187 true true true false 13 1030569 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:30:33 4 Topic 1 0 357187 293707 13             Ce symbole indique que le rasoir peut être utilisé dans le bain ou sous la douche.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:30:34 Travel lock - shaver 1047 8afd319a61f44e36b86e703167bea5bf 357188 true true true false 13 1030570 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:30:34 4 Topic 1 0 357188 293715 13   Système de verrouillage pour voyage   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Vous pouvez verrouiller le rasoir si vous partez en voyage. Le verrouillage empêche le rasoir de se mettre en marche accidentellement.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:30:38 Shaving tips 1047 d4e0debaa572456f875a5e1f32464eeb 357199 true true true false 13 1030581 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:30:38 4 Topic 1 0 357199 290157 13   Conseils de rasage   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:03:48 E_Introduction shavers 1139 cb3882a7ac534e64832e7dbdc17e5674 357226 true true true false 16 1029785 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:03:48 4 Topic 1 0 357226 239 16           Διαβάστε προσεκτικά το παρόν εγχειρίδιο χρήσης, καθώς περιέχει πληροφορίες για τις λειτουργίες της ξυριστικής μηχανής, καθώς και συμβουλές για πιο εύκολο και ευχάριστο ξύρισμα.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:03:50 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 5c35100fc4a44e0e9e3bbfe239cf801e 357227 true true true false 16 1029786 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:03:50 4 Topic 1 0 357227 274 16           Να είστε προσεκτικοί καθώς οι επαφές της μπαταρίας είναι κοφτερές.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:03:51 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 5da2bbddfcb54d6f885c3644326dd1d4 357228 true true true false 16 1029787 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:03:51 4 Topic 1 0 357228 1363 16           Φορτίστε την ξυριστική μηχανή πριν την χρησιμοποιήσετε για πρώτη φορά και όταν η οθόνη δείχνει ότι η μπαταρία είναι σχεδόν άδεια.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:03:51 E_Dry your face 40 da5790652448469b818c04c8bc255db0 357229 true true true false 16 1029788 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:03:51 4 Topic 1 0 357229 1464 16           Στεγνώστε το πρόσωπό σας.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:03:56 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 357c548e562b499a9db2dfedd133b18e 357234 true true true false 16 1029793 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:03:56 4 Topic 1 0 357234 1646 16           Αφαιρέστε τις ξυριστικές κεφαλές από τη  υποδοχή των ξυριστικών κεφαλών.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:03:58 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 6ac98172baef42769764095b621aa997 357236 true true true false 16 1029796 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:03:58 4 Topic 1 0 357236 25940 16           Για να επαναφέρετε την υπενθύμιση αντικατάστασης, πατήστε το κουμπί ενεργοποίησης/απενεργοποίησης για περίπου 7  δευτερόλεπτα.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:03:59 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 5633f9830c6d4687ad618759fe7085d7 357237 true true true false 16 1029797 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:03:59 4 Topic 1 0 357237 28293 16           Σημείωση: Όταν η μπαταρία είναι πλήρως φορτισμένη, η οθόνη απενεργοποιείται αυτόματα μετά από 30 λεπτά.    35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:01 Introduction Shaving 39 c5701b2f1dcd45e9b59152ae2a07f7f8 357239 true true true false 16 1029799 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:01 4 Topic 1 0 357239 237 16   Εισαγωγή   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:03 Skin adaptation period 39 0b2c5a4305d24a41a12da6b81b6f5fce 357240 true true true false 16 1029800 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:03 4 Topic 1 0 357240 421 16   Περίοδος προσαρμογής δέρματος   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:04 Shaving 63 39052c897b274b6ebe4585db921eff37 357241 true true true false 16 1029801 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:04 4 Topic 1 0 357241 1702 16   Ξύρισμα   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:06 The display (heading only) 300 57dafcb298a145218bd327b1d3b1089d 357243 true true true false 16 1029803 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:06 4 Topic 1 0 357243 28238 16   Η οθόνη   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:09 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 c68f3140542d4f78a9150cac8aa251bb 357246 true true true false 16 1029806 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:09 4 Topic 1 0 357246 119226 16           Η συσκευή δεν λειτουργεί όταν πιέζω το κουμπί ενεργοποίησης/απενεργοποίησης.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:11 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 be1f0a5a082248d4bd54abdec07ed85b 357248 true true true false 16 1029808 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:11 4 Topic 1 0 357248 119237 16           Αποσυνδέστε τη συσκευή από την πρίζα και πατήστε το κουμπί ενεργοποίησης/απενεργοποίησης για να την ενεργοποιήσετε.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:12 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 848187614f7840ec848bb1b6a92a5040 357249 true true true false 16 1029809 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:12 4 Topic 1 0 357249 119260 16           Η επαναφορτιζόμενη μπαταρία είναι άδεια.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:13 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 b825b79cd7c643bda367a7a420ef42cd 357250 true true true false 16 1029810 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:13 4 Topic 1 0 357250 119261 16           Το κλείδωμα ταξιδιού είναι ενεργοποιημένο.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:14 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 25f6773bc6334b53a964f29cd48bb858 357251 true true true false 16 1029811 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:14 4 Topic 1 0 357251 119262 16           Πατήστε το κουμπί ενεργοποίησης/απενεργοποίησης για 3 δευτερόλεπτα, για να το απενεργοποιήσετε.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:15 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 fddffb05077d40eaaa21b5225d8aa39e 357252 true true true false 16 1029812 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:15 4 Topic 1 0 357252 119263 16           Η μονάδα ξυρίσματος είναι βρόμικη ή έχει υποστεί βλάβη σε τέτοιο βαθμό που δεν είναι δυνατή η λειτουργία του μοτέρ.    35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:46:00 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 a3aa5acc1d0b4c2ba81147bede4dd45b 357254 true true true false 16 2080949 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:46:00 14 Topic 1 0 357254 119265 16           Η συσκευή δεν ξυρίζει τόσο καλά όσο παλιότερα.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:18 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 8f04e14c0554467baf131d3489847a33 357255 true true true false 16 1029815 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:18 4 Topic 1 0 357255 119266 16           Οι ξυριστικές κεφαλές έχουν υποστεί βλάβη ή έχουν φθαρεί.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:19 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 2b518a2b3f634b459de19b5aae62549f 357256 true true true false 16 1029816 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:19 4 Topic 1 0 357256 119267 16           Οι ξυριστικές κεφαλές εμποδίζονται από τρίχες και βρωμιά.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:29 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 550945b87c784d89a889e125280df5cb 357266 true true true false 16 1029826 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:29 4 Topic 1 0 357266 119280 16           Υπάρχει διαρροή νερού από το κάτω μέρος της συσκευής.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:30 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 42302288527842ee8ea757ebc9d1d377 357267 true true true false 16 1029827 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:30 4 Topic 1 0 357267 119281 16           Κατά τη διάρκεια του καθαρισμού, μπορεί να συγκεντρωθεί νερό ανάμεσα στο σώμα και το εξωτερικό περίβλημα της συσκευής.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:31 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 f71f15c2223b4718a87f0a57efc942be 357268 true true true false 16 1029828 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:31 4 Topic 1 0 357268 119283 16           Αυτό είναι φυσιολογικό και ακίνδυνο, καθώς όλα τα ηλεκτρονικά κυκλώματα είναι ενσωματωμένα σε σφραγισμένη μονάδα τροφοδοσίας μέσα στη συσκευή.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:34 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 ee9ff35067b44293ba60834888310de5 357271 true true true false 16 1029831 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:34 4 Topic 1 0 357271 291225 16           Βεβαιωθείτε ότι η ξυριστική μηχανή είναι απενεργοποιημένη.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:35 Using the shaver 820 0beba6b0985b4d8d836cb771913600c9 357272 true true true false 16 1029832 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:35 4 Topic 1 0 357272 276079 16   Χρήση της ξυριστικής μηχανής   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:35 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 c32063ca32d448a391d09738e300e6ff 357273 true true true false 16 1029833 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:35 4 Topic 1 0 357273 293705 16           Ελέγχετε πάντα την ξυριστική μηχανή και όλα τα εξαρτήματα πριν από τη χρήση. Μην χρησιμοποιείτε την ξυριστική μηχανή ή άλλο εξάρτημα αν έχουν κάποια βλάβη, καθώς μπορεί να προκληθεί τραυματισμός. Αντικαθιστάτε πάντα τα φθαρμένα εξαρτήματα με γνήσια.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:35 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 f176b8e27b25498c8832d925cf8ad30b 357274 true true true false 16 1029834 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:35 4 Topic 1 0 357274 293704 16           Χρησιμοποιήστε την ξυριστική μηχανή αποκλειστικά για την οικιακή χρήση που προορίζεται όπως περιγράφεται στο παρόν εγχειρίδιο. Για λόγους υγιεινής, η ξυριστική συσκευή θα πρέπει να χρησιμοποιείται μόνο από ένα άτομο.     35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:36 Note: This shaver can only be used without cord.  688 50bf72ede3004ff28546791227ade18a 357275 true true true false 16 1029835 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:36 4 Topic 1 0 357275 293708 16           Σημείωση: Αυτή η ξυριστική μηχανή μπορεί να χρησιμοποιηθεί μόνο χωρίς καλώδιο.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:38 Pre-trim beard 300 ed38aa2a8f554cd2ae2ebd6681241aaf 357278 true true true false 16 1029838 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:38 4 Topic 1 0 357278 225906 16           Για καλύτερα αποτελέσματα στην περιποίηση του δέρματος, τριμάρετε πρώτα τα γένια σας αν δεν έχετε ξυριστεί για 3 ημέρες ή περισσότερο.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:39 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 ca4dce6474de4b37aa3c8ac3a808edca 357280 true true true false 16 1029840 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:39 4 Topic 1 0 357280 293707 16             Αυτό το σύμβολο υποδεικνύει ότι η ξυριστική μηχανή μπορεί να χρησιμοποιηθεί στο μπάνιο ή στο ντους.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:39 Travel lock - shaver 1047 85bb9258cb2e4ada9202f4db779135fa 357281 true true true false 16 1029841 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:39 4 Topic 1 0 357281 293715 16   Κλείδωμα ταξιδίου   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Όταν πρόκειται να ταξιδέψετε, μπορείτε να κλειδώσετε την ξυριστική μηχανή. Με το κλείδωμα ταξιδίου αποφεύγεται η ενεργοποίηση της ξυριστικής μηχανής κατά λάθος.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:47 Shaving tips 1047 35c6048177fb4e63b532fa3caf35a1b2 357292 true true true false 16 1029852 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:04:47 4 Topic 1 0 357292 290157 16   Συμβουλές για ξύρισμα   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:05:26 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 b5f90f3955c24409854fe234e5ab95bd 357317 true true true false 12 1029879 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:05:26 4 Topic 1 0 357317 291225 12           Varmista, että parranajokoneesta on katkaistu virta.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:05:26 Using the shaver 820 5390663b1d7545409de7fe1aee4d7197 357318 true true true false 12 1029880 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:05:26 4 Topic 1 0 357318 276079 12   Parranajokoneen käyttäminen   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:05:27 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 de24989954fb4142b3f56b8d3ec8db21 357319 true true true false 12 1029881 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:05:27 4 Topic 1 0 357319 293705 12           Tarkista parranajokone ja kaikki tarvikkeet aina ennen käyttöä. Älä käytä parranajokonetta tai tarvikkeita, jos ne ovat vahingoittuneita, koska käytöstä saattaa tällöin aiheutua vammoja. Vaihda vahingoittuneen osan tilalle aina alkuperäisen tyyppinen osa.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:05:27 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 d2a6a5e8e9674efeb93efd3a6688845c 357320 true true true false 12 1029882 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:05:27 4 Topic 1 0 357320 293704 12           Käytä tätä parranajokonetta kotona, kuten käyttöoppaassa on kuvattu. Hygieniasyistä parranajokonetta suositellaan vain yhden henkilön käyttöön.     35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:05:28 Note: This shaver can only be used without cord.  688 a3f73fcd887042968e6d4f9a5bb88887 357321 true true true false 12 1029883 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:05:28 4 Topic 1 0 357321 293708 12           Huomautus: Tätä parranajokonetta voi käyttää vain ilman johtoa.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:05:29 Pre-trim beard 300 3799a1193b564fe2ab2a7f3bcb7bea39 357324 true true true false 12 1029886 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:05:29 4 Topic 1 0 357324 225906 12           Parhaan lopputuloksen ihoa ärsyttämättä saat, kun lyhennät parran ensin trimmerillä, jos et ole ajanut sitä 3 päivään tai pidempään.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:05:30 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 09daf9cdcbf745aabc88583a29f8436e 357326 true true true false 12 1029888 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:05:30 4 Topic 1 0 357326 293707 12             Tämä symboli tarkoittaa, että parranajokonetta voi käyttää kylvyssä tai suihkussa.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:05:30 Travel lock - shaver 1047 4a23733589ec4483b81fdd12c9d53072 357327 true true true false 12 1029889 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:05:30 4 Topic 1 0 357327 293715 12   Matkalukko   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Voit lukita parranajokoneen matkan ajaksi. Matkalukko estää parranajokoneen käynnistymisen vahingossa.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:05:36 Shaving tips 1047 db128a0404d3444ca7dc82f64ef347d7 357338 true true true false 12 1029900 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:05:36 4 Topic 1 0 357338 290157 12   Käyttövinkkejä   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:06:11 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 2be8513e42ef46ce816f9d3acdd9968d 357363 true true true false 25 1029927 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:06:11 4 Topic 1 0 357363 291225 25           Kontroller at apparatet er slått av.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:06:11 Using the shaver 820 fe242be23862433d8b1d9bcba9bf8637 357364 true true true false 25 1029928 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:06:11 4 Topic 1 0 357364 276079 25   Bruke barbermaskinen   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:06:12 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 b10a87779834483894f159f0c09855be 357365 true true true false 25 1029929 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:06:12 4 Topic 1 0 357365 293705 25           Sjekk alltid barbermaskinen og alt tilbehør før bruk. Ikke bruk barbermaskinen, eller annet tilbehør hvis det er skadet. Det kan føre til personskade. Bytt alltid ut en ødelagt del med tilsvarende originaldel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:06:12 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 3046ddbcbcf94096bfb503407e77d905 357366 true true true false 25 1029930 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:06:12 4 Topic 1 0 357366 293704 25           Bruk denne barbermaskinen kun i vanlig husholdning slik det beskrives i denne veiledningen. Av hygieniske årsaker bør barbermaskinen bare brukes av én person.     35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:06:13 Note: This shaver can only be used without cord.  688 ad7b154ca57b46f6907af11e3c5988e5 357367 true true true false 25 1029931 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:06:13 4 Topic 1 0 357367 293708 25           Merk: Denne barbermaskinen kan kun brukes trådløst.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:06:14 Pre-trim beard 300 d22b44a4c9ca429aaa40f5155f23dab9 357370 true true true false 25 1029934 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:06:14 4 Topic 1 0 357370 225906 25           For best resultat, anbefaler vi at du forhåndstrimmer skjegget hvis du ikke har barbert deg på tre dager eller lenger.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:06:15 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 54eec3dfc97e4c8e8ce8f82eaa0c6f9f 357372 true true true false 25 1029936 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:06:15 4 Topic 1 0 357372 293707 25             Dette symbolet indikerer at barbermaskinen kan brukes i badekaret eller dusjen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:06:15 Travel lock - shaver 1047 304dee953c0849c5aa7c4e50777d0815 357373 true true true false 25 1029937 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:06:15 4 Topic 1 0 357373 293715 25   Transportlås   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Du kan låse barbermaskinen når du skal ut og reise. Transportlåsen hindrer at barbermaskinen slås på utilsiktet.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:06:20 Shaving tips 1047 cb03459f20dc42d297d14ccf4346b078 357384 true true true false 25 1029948 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:06:20 4 Topic 1 0 357384 290157 25   Barberingstips   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:49 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 d5172998f6a2445fb039382162d2a314 357406 true true true false 27 1030074 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:49 4 Topic 1 0 357406 28273 27           Nota: segure o suporte da cabeça de corte na sua mão quando voltar a inserir as cabeças de corte e voltar a fixar os anéis de retenção. Não pouse o suporte da cabeça de corte sobre nenhuma superfície, pois pode causar danos nas cabeças de corte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:52 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 6511db2348de4105a547428f95f6382a 357410 true true true false 27 1030079 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:52 4 Topic 1 0 357410 291225 27           Certifique-se de que a máquina de barbear está desligada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:53 Using the shaver 820 745582b6c7474c009673c75780b4b8e3 357411 true true true false 27 1030080 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:53 4 Topic 1 0 357411 276079 27   Utilização da máquina de barbear   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:53 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 db9a623a71b24d03b555ce52652c3267 357412 true true true false 27 1030081 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:53 4 Topic 1 0 357412 293705 27           Verifique sempre a máquina de barbear e todos os acessórios antes de os utilizar. Não utilize a máquina de barbear nem qualquer acessório se estiverem danificados, para evitar ferimentos. Substitua sempre uma peça danificada por uma equivalente de origem.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:54 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 14113ef9db0a4e2da9f56749d94ad74e 357413 true true true false 27 1030082 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:54 4 Topic 1 0 357413 293704 27           Utilize esta máquina de barbear apenas para o uso doméstico, conforme descrito neste manual. Por questões de higiene, a máquina de barbear só deve ser utilizada por uma pessoa.     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:54 Note: This shaver can only be used without cord.  688 07d7774dde96458a98745c89579648f5 357414 true true true false 27 1030083 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:54 4 Topic 1 0 357414 293708 27           Nota: esta máquina de barbear só pode ser utilizada sem fio.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:56 Pre-trim beard 300 5755bfc61e2642fa97547ab8a8d47db4 357417 true true true false 27 1030086 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:56 4 Topic 1 0 357417 225906 27           Para obter os melhores resultados ao nível do conforto da pele, apare previamente a barba se não a faz há 3 dias ou mais.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:56 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 b842f7f2aa364cd6916e0fc94a3dd54f 357419 true true true false 27 1030088 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:56 4 Topic 1 0 357419 293707 27             Este símbolo indica que a máquina de barbear pode utilizar-se no banho ou chuveiro.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:57 Travel lock - shaver 1047 0ab50ab593284b0fb3011589ead2333f 357420 true true true false 27 1030089 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:57 4 Topic 1 0 357420 293715 27   Bloqueio de viagem   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Pode bloquear a máquina de barbear quando for viajar. O bloqueio de viagem evita que a máquina de barbear se ligue acidentalmente.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:16:03 Shaving tips 1047 ef2e3d2ad1d04d0fa62e251520adacf0 357431 true true true false 27 1030101 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:16:03 4 Topic 1 0 357431 290157 27   Dicas para barbear   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:03 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 98af86b7a840445e80af41379d9388ac 357456 true true true false 36 1030029 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:03 4 Topic 1 0 357456 291225 36           Kontrollera att rakapparaten är avstängd.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:04 Using the shaver 820 2fffb2d1414243be80e2b158e24db324 357457 true true true false 36 1030030 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:04 4 Topic 1 0 357457 276079 36   Använda rakapparaten   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:04 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 40a0d0c20f034782a89f7a271990fb22 357458 true true true false 36 1030031 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:04 4 Topic 1 0 357458 293705 36           Kontrollera alltid rakapparaten och tillbehören före användning. Använd inte rakapparaten eller något tillbehör om den är trasig, eftersom du då kan skada dig. Skadade delar ska alltid bytas ut mot originaldelar.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:05 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 b83982f53d1340f39b614739a52d2a98 357459 true true true false 36 1030032 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:05 4 Topic 1 0 357459 293704 36           Använd denna rakapparat för avsett hushållsbruk, enligt beskrivningen i den här handboken. Av hygieniska skäl bör rakapparaten endast användas av en och samma person.     35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:06 Note: This shaver can only be used without cord.  688 7d0a4cc4140441479b049610ab6ff114 357460 true true true false 36 1030033 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:06 4 Topic 1 0 357460 293708 36           Obs! Den här rakapparaten kan endast användas utan sladd.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:08 Pre-trim beard 300 bbecdf3196ea474e8e09825e28f66eca 357463 true true true false 36 1030036 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:08 4 Topic 1 0 357463 225906 36           För bästa resultat och skonsam rakning ska du först trimma skägget om du inte har rakat dig på 3 dagar eller längre.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:10 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 9292ae89049f41e9b39d132465ee4922 357465 true true true false 36 1030038 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:10 4 Topic 1 0 357465 293707 36             Den här symbolen anger att rakapparaten kan användas i badet eller duschen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:10 Travel lock - shaver 1047 5a3d8ff7acaf4a46ac183cc9847964c0 357466 true true true false 36 1030039 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:10 4 Topic 1 0 357466 293715 36   Reselås   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Du kan låsa rakapparaten när du tar med dig den på resor. Reselåset förhindrar att rakapparaten slås på av misstag.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:16 Shaving tips 1047 2e90c28944344533bd246a83b249804a 357477 true true true false 36 1030051 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:15:16 4 Topic 1 0 357477 290157 36   Rakningstips   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:14:07 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 117fde345f0c4b3895c71ef3345e18fb 357502 true true true false 38 1029980 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:14:07 4 Topic 1 0 357502 291225 38           Tıraş makinesinin kapalı olduğundan emin olun.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:14:08 Using the shaver 820 cdf51e6e4d7e4a0ca444a6671c49d1b3 357503 true true true false 38 1029981 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:14:08 4 Topic 1 0 357503 276079 38   Tıraş makinesinin kullanılması   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:14:08 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 4c3d8ad0b1ce412e9e72ef0c4283a4eb 357504 true true true false 38 1029982 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:14:08 4 Topic 1 0 357504 293705 38           Tıraş makinesini ve tüm aksesuarları kullanmadan önce her zaman kontrol edin. Yaralanmalara sebep olabileceğinden tıraş makinesini veya herhangi bir aksesuarını hasarlıysa kullanmayın. Zarar görmüş bir parçayı mutlaka orijinaliyle değiştirin.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:14:09 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 69f87e965ecc474aaf2bffeb6b98e573 357505 true true true false 38 1029983 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:14:09 4 Topic 1 0 357505 293704 38           Bu tıraş makinesini bu kılavuzda açıklanan şekilde evde kullanım amacına uygun olarak kullanın. Hijyenik nedenlerden dolayı, tıraş makinesi sadece bir kişi tarafından kullanılmalıdır.     35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:14:10 Note: This shaver can only be used without cord.  688 8cfb0d8f098c416181d8561d6c2404c7 357506 true true true false 38 1566915 Ieva Datava 2020-01-07T08:52:10 1 Topic 1 0 357506 293708 38           Not: Bu tıraş makinesi sadece kablosuz olarak kullanılabilir.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:14:12 Pre-trim beard 300 8792087b3f0641cabbc3d8faa9ee9bc1 357509 true true true false 38 1029987 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:14:12 4 Topic 1 0 357509 225906 38           Cildin rahatlaması açısından en iyi sonuçlar için 3 gün ya da daha uzun bir süre tıraş olmadığınızda ilk olarak önceden sakallarınızın uçlarını kırpıp düzeltin.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:14:13 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 88669c206cde47cc8ec5398c283f6b92 357511 true true true false 38 1029989 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:14:13 4 Topic 1 0 357511 293707 38             Bu simge, tıraş makinesinin banyo veya duşta kullanılabilir olduğunu gösterir.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:14:14 Travel lock - shaver 1047 5fe290e545a74d92bfa40982954c8370 357512 true true true false 38 1029990 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:14:14 4 Topic 1 0 357512 293715 38   Seyahat kilidi   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Seyahat edeceğiniz zaman tıraş makinesini kilitleyebilirsiniz. Seyahat kilidi, tıraş makinesinin seyahat sırasında yanlışlıkla açılmasını önler.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:14:21 Shaving tips 1047 ebc8ce3b7ef54faf94a683dda947555f 357523 true true true false 38 1030001 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:14:21 4 Topic 1 0 357523 290157 38   Tıraş ipuçları   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:30 Charging 300 2219e1f5d697495caf8a759e2466bfb5 357549 true true true false 7 1029515 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:30 4 Topic 1 0 357549 25907 7   Opladning   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:31 Battery low S5000 300 370bd2f120164887b3a2f0becfaf62c2 357551 true true true false 7 1029517 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:31 4 Topic 1 0 357551 25911 7   Lavt batteri   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:33 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 9c6041206a484fad96230a79c6913de3 357553 true true true false 7 1208782 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:18:29 4 Topic 1 0 357553 159516 7   Fuldt opladet batteri   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:35 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 5a3e037ede304625963629733d117058 357556 true true true false 7 1029522 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:35 4 Topic 1 0 357556 291225 7           Kontrollér, at apparatet er slukket.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:35 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 0badd375a7ed41b7b83da51857b5dfd7 357557 true true true false 7 1029523 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:35 4 Topic 1 0 357557 291227 7           Efter opladning skal du tage forsyningsenheden ud af stikkontakten og tage det lille stik ud af shaveren.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:36 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 07f306e38ef844129910626d945f3645 357558 true true true false 7 1029524 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:36 4 Topic 1 0 357558 293911 7           Sæt det lille stik i shaveren, og slut forsyningsenheden til stikkontakten.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:33:10 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 dffcde0197cb46ee81885b112e03685f 357560 true true true false 7 1951904 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:33:10 14 Topic 1 0 357560 295643 7           Når du skal ud at rejse, kan du låse shaveren for at forhindre, at den  tændes ved et uheld.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:37 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 13219696631c4f2c82215fa4bbbf331f 357561 true true true false 7 1029527 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:37 4 Topic 1 0 357561 299912 7           Udskiftning af  skærhovederne.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:37 E_Recharge the battery. 361 bca03c86f3d64e95a129855297357d10 357562 true true true false 7 1029528 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:37 4 Topic 1 0 357562 299917 7           Oplad  batteriet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:59 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 0817ef071ea844ba9b7e5c8af6a41013 357563 true true true false 7 1767824 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:59 14 Topic 1 0 357563 299920 7           Apparatet er stadig sluttet til stikkontakten. Af sikkerhedsmæssige årsager kan apparatet kun betjenes ledningsfrit.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:00 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 62bc76451ad44472b359735909f7878d 357564 true true true false 7 1767832 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:00 14 Topic 1 0 357564 299921 7           Rengør skærhovederne  grundigt, eller udskift dem.    35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:39 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 103244bfd58a47c5b8531fb6a3d7c32d 357567 true true true false 7 1029533 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:39 4 Topic 1 0 357567 299924 7           Jeg udskiftede skærhovederne, men udskiftningspåmindelsen vises stadig nedenfor.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:40 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 2aebb9e93cd84ed599edfe1dc46afc13 357568 true true true false 7 1029534 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:40 4 Topic 1 0 357568 299925 7           Du har ikke nulstillet påmindelsen om udskiftning.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:40 Using the shaver 820 f4c37b549010492986d9e5cf183e52a7 357569 true true true false 7 1029535 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:40 4 Topic 1 0 357569 276079 7   Brug af shaveren   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:41 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 25ad0e082e3b4629899b12b629943778 357570 true true true false 7 1029536 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:41 4 Topic 1 0 357570 293705 7           Kontroller altid shaveren og alt udstyr før brug. Brug ikke shaveren eller eventuelt tilbehør, hvis de er beskadigede, da dette kan forårsage personskade. Udskift altid en beskadiget del med en tilsvarende original type.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:41 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 4bd953072a424ff1851670304dd8447b 357571 true true true false 7 1029537 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:41 4 Topic 1 0 357571 293704 7           Anvend kun denne shaver til husholdningsbrug som beskrevet i denne brugervejledning. Af hygiejniske grunde bør shaveren kun anvendes af én person.     35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:42 Note: This shaver can only be used without cord.  688 a8f3012a7b764ac6a4d4e7ce1b0d2a94 357572 true true true false 7 1029538 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:42 4 Topic 1 0 357572 293708 7           Bemærk: Shaveren kan kun bruges uden ledning.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:43 Pre-trim beard 300 96b769d9199d4d6dafc026f43a0179a9 357573 true true true false 7 1029539 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:43 4 Topic 1 0 357573 225906 7           For at opnå det bedst mulige resultat med hensyn til beskyttelse af huden skal du fortrimme dit skæg, hvis du ikke har barberet dig i 3 dage eller længere.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:44 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 81e50c6b63944104b5cf8c6129d38d97 357575 true true true false 7 1029541 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:44 4 Topic 1 0 357575 293707 7             Dette symbol angiver, at shaveren kan bruges i badet eller under bruseren.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:46 Travel lock - shaver 1047 c60b667edf6b419293ebecc55872792e 357579 true true true false 7 1029545 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:54:46 4 Topic 1 0 357579 293715 7   Rejselås   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Du kan låse shaveren, når du skal ud at rejse. Rejselåsen forhindrer, at shaveren tændes utilsigtet.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:55:18 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 f5b2636375c34d9ea5f2fe8101742bb8 357605 true true true false 15 1029575 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:55:18 4 Topic 1 0 357605 291227 15           Trennen Sie die Stromversorgungseinheit nach dem Ladevorgang von der Steckdose und den kleinen Gerätestecker vom Rasierer.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:55:19 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 2156e902ea0c45e19ba54adfa53e6f46 357606 true true true false 15 1029576 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:55:19 4 Topic 1 0 357606 293911 15           Stecken Sie den Gerätestecker in den Rasierer und die Stromversorgungseinheit in eine Steckdose.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:34:11 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 9fc564e1d2934fe6b59d0c265ce23da9 357608 true true true false 15 1317211 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:34:11 14 Topic 1 0 357608 295643 15           Wenn Sie vorhaben, auf Reisen gehen, können Sie den Rasierer sperren, um unbeabsichtigtes  Einschalten zu verhindern.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:55:52 Charging 300 98a1a7659e4745d08add74d6a307c045 357633 true true true false 16 1029607 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:55:52 4 Topic 1 0 357633 25907 16   Φόρτιση   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:55:53 Battery low S5000 300 43815c6644684754bcd95aeb87485973 357635 true true true false 16 1029609 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:55:53 4 Topic 1 0 357635 25911 16   Χαμηλή μπαταρία   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:55:54 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 4496446cd0fd466894fab2fee80393b1 357637 true true true false 16 1208789 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:21:24 4 Topic 1 0 357637 159516 16   Μπαταρία πλήρως φορτισμένη   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:55:55 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 1be43a17397c4a66a66ecc9ac82db185 357639 true true true false 16 1029613 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:55:55 4 Topic 1 0 357639 291227 16           Μετά τη φόρτιση, αποσυνδέστε το τροφοδοτικό από την πρίζα και το μικρό βύσμα από την ξυριστική μηχανή.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:55:56 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 b9e8708970864487a9e8153b91c06b3f 357640 true true true false 16 1029614 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:55:56 4 Topic 1 0 357640 293911 16           Τοποθετήστε το μικρό βύσμα στην ξυριστική μηχανή και συνδέστε το τροφοδοτικό στην πρίζα.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:34:38 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 c71df730741e4302b4c52b5c3ba62df3 357642 true true true false 16 1952052 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:34:38 14 Topic 1 0 357642 295643 16           Όταν πρόκειται να ταξιδέψετε, μπορείτε να κλειδώσετε την ξυριστική μηχανή για να την αποτρέψετε από ακούσια  ενεργοποίηση.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:55:57 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 908c431985a84716ae6ac622374e4c53 357643 true true true false 16 1029617 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:55:57 4 Topic 1 0 357643 299912 16           Αντικαταστήστε τις ξυριστικές  κεφαλές.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:55:57 E_Recharge the battery. 361 ffe6e12092764d2eae3bd4ba99c0dabc 357644 true true true false 16 1029618 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:55:57 4 Topic 1 0 357644 299917 16           Επαναφορτίστε την  μπαταρία.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:35:01 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 6aab35d82eb64b6581571be8f826760a 357645 true true true false 16 1770610 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:35:01 14 Topic 1 0 357645 299920 16           Η συσκευή εξακολουθεί να είναι συνδεδεμένη στην πρίζα. Για λόγους ασφαλείας, η συσκευή μπορεί να χρησιμοποιηθεί μόνο χωρίς καλώδιο.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:35:04 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 6360e136165c4641b7e2024cd370da3d 357646 true true true false 16 1770615 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:35:04 14 Topic 1 0 357646 299921 16           Καθαρίστε  σχολαστικά τις ξυριστικές κεφαλές ή αντικαταστήστε τις.    35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:56:00 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 4f66ef90c068478dbac63bddbf952e47 357649 true true true false 16 1029623 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:56:00 4 Topic 1 0 357649 299924 16           Έχω αντικαταστήσει τις ξυριστικές κεφαλές, αλλά η υπενθύμιση αντικατάστασης εμφανίζεται ακόμη.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:56:00 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 9639ab0a28844fddaf3a57141e2577da 357650 true true true false 16 1029624 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:56:00 4 Topic 1 0 357650 299925 16           Δεν έχετε επαναρρυθμίσει την υπενθύμιση αντικατάστασης.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:58:04 Charging 300 b4970d5e825246e280c92c1e0194411b 357675 true true true false 35 1029654 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:58:04 4 Topic 1 0 357675 25907 35   Carga   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:58:05 Battery low S5000 300 2d091d42e3c44b2eb55685064dd06d6f 357677 true true true false 35 1029656 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:58:05 4 Topic 1 0 357677 25911 35   Batería baja   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:58:06 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 512cac2e68c24f1ab5f7735ffc1cf236 357679 true true true false 35 1208805 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:31:04 4 Topic 1 0 357679 159516 35   Batería completamente cargada   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:58:06 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 6d8b73db4e974cd58e159b70b4b98ec2 357681 true true true false 35 1029660 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:58:06 4 Topic 1 0 357681 291227 35           Después de la carga, desenchufe la unidad de alimentación de la toma de corriente y la clavija pequeña de la afeitadora.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:58:07 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 3ba87fd6c7754a7ea8e2cf308fca8597 357682 true true true false 35 1029661 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:58:07 4 Topic 1 0 357682 293911 35           Enchufe la clavija pequeña a la afeitadora y la unidad de alimentación a la toma de corriente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:36:25 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 7a6b7e72c237439b8a4c8648d91c0f10 357684 true true true false 35 1317377 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:36:25 14 Topic 1 0 357684 295643 35           Si va a viajar, puede bloquear la afeitadora para evitar que se  encienda accidentalmente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:58:08 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 68ccab353d5e4fcab51dbb8c93aa4512 357685 true true true false 35 1029664 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:58:08 4 Topic 1 0 357685 299912 35           Sustituya los  cabezales de afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:58:08 E_Recharge the battery. 361 f217ed746f614339ba5bf4afbf79c095 357686 true true true false 35 1029665 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:58:08 4 Topic 1 0 357686 299917 35           Recargue la  batería.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:57 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 8d3f506f5a5e46f4a9b72d228a5e3d2a 357687 true true true false 35 1478528 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:57 14 Topic 1 0 357687 299920 35           El aparato sigue estando conectado a la toma de corriente. Por motivos de seguridad, el aparato solo puede utilizarse sin cable.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:57 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 f9594d5072bf4ff2a9c3c1678d9365fd 357688 true true true false 35 1478529 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:57 14 Topic 1 0 357688 299921 35           Limpie los cabezales de afeitado en  profundidad o cámbielos.    35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:58:10 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 fc67fd83ae694623a9813692dc208c96 357691 true true true false 35 1029670 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:58:10 4 Topic 1 0 357691 299924 35           He sustituido los cabezales de afeitado, pero el recordatorio de sustitución sigue apareciendo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:58:11 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 cc20352dde0c426b91132adb33764f71 357692 true true true false 35 1029671 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:58:11 4 Topic 1 0 357692 299925 35           No ha reiniciado el recordatorio de sustitución.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:58:53 Charging 300 973b920e24694600af1b75adfdf5a1f6 357717 true true true false 12 1029699 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:58:53 4 Topic 1 0 357717 25907 12   Lataaminen   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:58:54 Battery low S5000 300 93eee0c217ac4de996b814b93d94dea7 357719 true true true false 12 1029701 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:58:54 4 Topic 1 0 357719 25911 12   Varaus vähissä   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:58:55 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 190fa69ccd45455b8649652bece8dca8 357721 true true true false 12 1208785 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:19:50 4 Topic 1 0 357721 159516 12   Akku täynnä   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:58:56 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 c4376790e52e4ce99768d4786a19bcdd 357723 true true true false 12 1029705 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:58:56 4 Topic 1 0 357723 291227 12           Irrota lataamisen jälkeen virtalähde pistorasiasta ja pieni liitin parranajokoneesta.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:58:56 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 c0d0212623e34e6390e24bfaaf52c47b 357724 true true true false 12 1029706 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:58:56 4 Topic 1 0 357724 293911 12           Kytke pieni liitin parranajokoneeseen ja virtalähde pistorasiaan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:55:53 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 03b951bf0b2a429aa1c569e6549c09ec 357726 true true true false 12 1952641 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:55:53 14 Topic 1 0 357726 295643 12           Kun olet lähdössä matkalle, voit lukita parranajokoneen, jotta se ei käynnisty  vahingossa.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:58:57 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 4aa85cf1be814bc6aa2c985666649249 357727 true true true false 12 1029709 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:58:57 4 Topic 1 0 357727 299912 12           Vaihda  ajopäät.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:58:58 E_Recharge the battery. 361 487953ccd2574e96bfbb37391ee7dd67 357728 true true true false 12 1029710 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:58:58 4 Topic 1 0 357728 299917 12           Lataa  akku.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:58 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 7e74e908077c40b98621b3ed4f41b419 357729 true true true false 12 1769166 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:58 14 Topic 1 0 357729 299920 12           Laite on edelleen kytketty pistorasiaan. Turvallisuussyistä laitetta voi käyttää vain ilman johtoa.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:59 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 80b9d68ed99f433b9ba0dfa9c4833aeb 357730 true true true false 12 1769168 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:59 14 Topic 1 0 357730 299921 12           Puhdista ajopäät  perusteellisesti tai vaihda ne.    35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:59:00 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 0ac72a7816ce4d28aacee25623f17f67 357733 true true true false 12 1029715 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:59:00 4 Topic 1 0 357733 299924 12           Vaihdoin ajopäät, mutta vaihdon muistutusvalo palaa edelleen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:59:00 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 70a4596df1254534b08684d055e561b2 357734 true true true false 12 1029716 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:59:00 4 Topic 1 0 357734 299925 12           Vaihdon muistutusvaloa ei ole nollattu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:59:36 Battery low S5000 300 58adbc08276d406e99063c169ffa6e69 357760 true true true false 13 1029745 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:59:36 4 Topic 1 0 357760 25911 13   Batterie faible   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:59:37 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 46c02f91619a4ed68e6f0e0f3a22ff15 357763 true true true false 13 1208786 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:20:11 4 Topic 1 0 357763 159516 13   Batterie entièrement chargée   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:59:38 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 1efb104be991440a9ead5a24988608e1 357765 true true true false 13 1029750 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:59:38 4 Topic 1 0 357765 291227 13           Une fois la charge terminée, débranchez le bloc d’alimentation de la prise secteur, puis retirez la petite fiche du rasoir.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:59:38 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 ad80d79c3b6e45a498cec09c80886af4 357766 true true true false 13 1029751 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:59:38 4 Topic 1 0 357766 293911 13           Branchez la petite fiche sur le rasoir et branchez le bloc d’alimentation sur la prise murale.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:38:51 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 521a662c74ca4f0697d23c12e64c0374 357768 true true true false 13 1317493 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:38:51 14 Topic 1 0 357768 295643 13           Si vous partez en voyage, vous pouvez verrouiller le rasoir pour éviter tout  allumage accidentel.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:46:56 Charging 300 72ab1ff638fa4ef2b8a62ac38fe3e23b 357793 true true true false 38 1029292 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:46:56 4 Topic 1 0 357793 25907 38   Şarj etme   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:46:57 Battery low S5000 300 f4c6c9a61c9348a1b2477aebf122e274 357795 true true true false 38 1029294 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:46:57 4 Topic 1 0 357795 25911 38   Düşük pil   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:46:59 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 1971f5950bab4ae09e2bd5addfe02e6e 357797 true true true false 38 1208809 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:32:23 4 Topic 1 0 357797 159516 38   Pil tamamen şarjlı   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:47:00 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 1c302870ccac49fdbf7ae5ff0d86f02d 357799 true true true false 38 1029298 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:47:00 4 Topic 1 0 357799 291227 38           Şarj ettikten sonra besleme ünitesini prizden çıkarın ve küçük fişi tıraş makinesinden çekin.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:47:00 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 a60462ed94d64bf184deec6ed6bbb3f9 357800 true true true false 38 1029299 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:47:01 4 Topic 1 0 357800 293911 38           Küçük fişi tıraş makinesine bağlayın ve besleme ünitesini prize takın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:49:00 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 dac43a027e244de0ba2c1f828d2f98f3 357802 true true true false 38 1956707 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:49:00 14 Topic 1 0 357802 295643 38           Seyahate çıktığınızda, yanlışlıkla  açılmayı önlemek için tıraş makinesini kilitleyebilirsiniz.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:47:04 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 7a54b614911d4f07bc816ed37a8099e7 357803 true true true false 38 1029302 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:47:04 4 Topic 1 0 357803 299912 38           Tıraş  başlıklarını değiştirin.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:47:06 E_Recharge the battery. 361 ea7fa6ed5e084b5aa91eaae915dc1a50 357805 true true true false 38 1029303 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:47:06 4 Topic 1 0 357805 299917 38            Pili yeniden şarj edin.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:36 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 e1f0d7138cec4405ab6bc4370064ae78 357806 true true true false 38 1770315 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:36 14 Topic 1 0 357806 299920 38           Cihaz hala prize takılıdır. Cihaz güvenlik nedeniyle yalnızca kablosuz olarak kullanılabilir.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:36 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 aa7f7da53a8644459c96ed19d1dd3564 357807 true true true false 38 1770316 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:36 14 Topic 1 0 357807 299921 38           Tıraş başlıklarını iyice  temizleyin veya başlıkları değiştirin.    35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:47:10 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 360fcea4cc004fc3ac647fe4b03c78ac 357810 true true true false 38 1029308 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:47:10 4 Topic 1 0 357810 299924 38           Tıraş başlıklarını değiştirdiğim halde cihaz hala değiştirme uyarısı veriyor.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:47:10 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 a49128a3b7f04da2971772c708372041 357811 true true true false 38 1029309 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:47:10 4 Topic 1 0 357811 299925 38           Değiştirme hatırlatıcısını sıfırlamamışsınızdır.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:47:49 Charging 300 a565f8de42da4786b64a40b7c4c408de 357836 true true true false 36 1029336 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:47:49 4 Topic 1 0 357836 25907 36   Laddning   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:47:50 Battery low S5000 300 b109c7b1ea3f48d98ad6672d1daf49fa 357838 true true true false 36 1029338 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:47:50 4 Topic 1 0 357838 25911 36   Låg batterinivå   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:47:51 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 317b8d1061ba40cbb6f878a3a0dd48e2 357840 true true true false 36 1208808 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:32:07 4 Topic 1 0 357840 159516 36   Batteriet fulladdat   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:47:52 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 cf463f983422457fb2a65f033be763bf 357842 true true true false 36 1029342 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:47:52 4 Topic 1 0 357842 291227 36           När laddningen är klar drar du ur nätadaptern ur eluttaget och drar ur den lilla kontakten ur rakapparaten.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:47:52 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 f2a3e04a5e0b4e46a5195eba4d4a6d2a 357843 true true true false 36 1029343 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:47:52 4 Topic 1 0 357843 293911 36           Sätt i den lilla kontakten i rakapparaten och anslut nätadaptern till vägguttaget.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:43:55 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 e3fbaa60b80844a487318da36aff8af4 357845 true true true false 36 1956430 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:43:55 14 Topic 1 0 357845 295643 36           När du ska ut och resa kan du låsa rakapparaten så att den inte slås  på av misstag.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:47:53 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 0d78373890ed4a72a2f375bfca79f47f 357846 true true true false 36 1029346 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:47:53 4 Topic 1 0 357846 299912 36           Byt ut  rakhuvudena.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:47:54 E_Recharge the battery. 361 7ae018d331ba4a00b313fa1b50189b2c 357847 true true true false 36 1029347 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:47:54 4 Topic 1 0 357847 299917 36           Ladda  batteriet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:03:10 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 aac54750476f489b8cfdafb5799a100f 357848 true true true false 36 1772770 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:03:10 14 Topic 1 0 357848 299920 36           Apparaten är fortfarande ansluten till eluttaget. Av säkerhetsskäl kan apparaten endast användas när den inte är ansluten till ett eluttag.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:03:10 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 02ee04d13f9f4ae09d81da84f874c7c4 357849 true true true false 36 1772771 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:03:10 14 Topic 1 0 357849 299921 36           Rengör rakhuvudena  noggrant eller byt ut dem.    35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:47:56 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 a885f4072da84df2adb88261eb227c93 357852 true true true false 36 1029352 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:47:56 4 Topic 1 0 357852 299924 36           Jag har bytt ut rakhuvudena, men bytespåminnelsen visas fortfarande.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:47:56 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 a78935ca37ad4ecd91b963eae5dd6173 357853 true true true false 36 1029353 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:47:56 4 Topic 1 0 357853 299925 36           Du har inte återställt påminnelsen för byte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:48:39 Charging 300 e2bce42d1348490fb895390f02becda0 357878 true true true false 27 1029380 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:48:39 4 Topic 1 0 357878 25907 27   Carregamento   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:48:40 Battery low S5000 300 f87cd8dc187146b8bb930fceede2a4d8 357880 true true true false 27 1029382 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:48:40 4 Topic 1 0 357880 25911 27   Bateria fraca   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:48:41 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 51e653a8eaa8431bb8437120e75b2f8a 357882 true true true false 27 1208798 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:28:34 4 Topic 1 0 357882 159516 27   Bateria completamente carregada   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:48:42 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 41cbd1a0ee2440bcb1e95c842aaa9220 357884 true true true false 27 1029386 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:48:42 4 Topic 1 0 357884 291227 27           Após o carregamento, retire a unidade de alimentação da tomada elétrica e retire a ficha pequena da máquina de barbear.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:48:43 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 9d4852266eab490b8debf1e3a9fefda5 357885 true true true false 27 1029387 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:48:43 4 Topic 1 0 357885 293911 27           Introduza a ficha pequena na máquina de barbear e ligue a unidade de alimentação à tomada elétrica.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:04:45 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 62fe8c09b28b49329464282f99af0236 357887 true true true false 27 1954827 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:04:45 14 Topic 1 0 357887 295643 27           Se pretender viajar, pode bloquear a máquina de barbear para evitar que esta se ligue  acidentalmente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:48:45 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 a8408f4eb9c14cb3b99b3b839a6761b4 357888 true true true false 27 1029390 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:48:45 4 Topic 1 0 357888 299912 27           Substitua as  cabeças de corte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:48:45 E_Recharge the battery. 361 e5fd03d216fb40e0994bcfeb312050c6 357889 true true true false 27 1029391 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:48:45 4 Topic 1 0 357889 299917 27           Recarregue a  bateria.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:00:26 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 3076deedcb9e4920987a28b5d73f8911 357890 true true true false 27 1772519 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:00:26 14 Topic 1 0 357890 299920 27           O aparelho ainda está ligado à tomada elétrica. Por motivos de segurança, o aparelho só pode ser utilizado sem o fio.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:00:26 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 c4b500b2685848d3b7f141f1b6ce1d5f 357891 true true true false 27 1772520 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:00:26 14 Topic 1 0 357891 299921 27           Limpe as cabeças de corte  minuciosamente ou substitua-as.    35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:48:48 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 74798f2c3bcc4109ab5d4430dce27427 357894 true true true false 27 1029396 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:48:48 4 Topic 1 0 357894 299924 27           Substituí as cabeças de corte, mas o lembrete de substituição continua ativo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:48:49 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 c74a56c2b59449569f18db32f74d7426 357895 true true true false 27 1029397 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:48:49 4 Topic 1 0 357895 299925 27           Não repôs o alerta de substituição.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:52:33 Charging 300 d36505acb919448fa804c6cf859bb5a9 357920 true true true false 25 1029470 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:52:33 4 Topic 1 0 357920 25907 25   Lading   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:52:35 Battery low S5000 300 dec1d86df256420f9b5a3d9f7be7fed8 357922 true true true false 25 1029472 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:52:35 4 Topic 1 0 357922 25911 25   Lav batterikapasitet   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:52:36 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 755cfc540fb442f9a3b54c7f84d0c2d9 357924 true true true false 25 1208796 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:25:09 4 Topic 1 0 357924 159516 25   Fulladet batteri   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:52:36 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 235c5dc9380c483e8d037a26bd6ff3f3 357926 true true true false 25 1029476 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:52:36 4 Topic 1 0 357926 291227 25           Etter ladingen trekker du ut forsyningsenheten fra stikkontakten, og den lille kontakten ut av barbermaskinen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:52:37 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 1891d47bb49d4df1b78cdcaa1e045831 357927 true true true false 25 1029477 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:52:37 4 Topic 1 0 357927 293911 25           Sett den lille pluggen inn i barbermaskinen og koble forsyningsenheten til stikkontakten.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:01:09 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 7444867aa0d8443e989f1f747a8a6586 357929 true true true false 25 1954551 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:01:09 14 Topic 1 0 357929 295643 25           Når du skal ut og reise, kan du låse barbermaskinen for å forhindre at den slår seg på ved et  uhell.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:52:38 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 f3db8c73204e4882abe88010505fcbb4 357930 true true true false 25 1029480 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:52:38 4 Topic 1 0 357930 299912 25           Bytt  barberhodene.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:52:38 E_Recharge the battery. 361 b8d1dde553054add956ca7a3666945ce 357931 true true true false 25 1029481 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:52:38 4 Topic 1 0 357931 299917 25           Lad opp  batteriet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:37:31 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 463f3ad8bdd14dce8a2fb85cae4dae6f 357932 true true true false 25 1760404 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:37:31 14 Topic 1 0 357932 299920 25           Apparatet er fortsatt koblet til stikkontakten. Av sikkerhetsmessige årsaker kan apparatet bare brukes uten ledning.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:37:31 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 8ac34af16a1545acb03b034146c2561e 357933 true true true false 25 1760406 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:37:31 14 Topic 1 0 357933 299921 25           Rengjør barberhodene  grundig, eller bytt dem ut.    35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:52:41 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 f8fa8eda97fa470fa378ce21c4e7a30e 357936 true true true false 25 1029486 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:52:41 4 Topic 1 0 357936 299924 25           Jeg byttet ut skjærehodene, men påminnelsen om å bytte vises fremdeles.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:52:41 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 37e18acc3b8b42bcb03e58111184f389 357937 true true true false 25 1029487 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:52:41 4 Topic 1 0 357937 299925 25           Du har ikke tilbakestilt påminnelsen om utskiftning.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:51:48 Charging 300 64bd9883c1e94491821e4ea7dbf73077 357962 true true true false 8 1029424 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:51:48 4 Topic 1 0 357962 25907 8   Opladen   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:51:49 Battery low S5000 300 4d05458a67614d69b64ffc446296b297 357964 true true true false 8 1029426 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:51:49 4 Topic 1 0 357964 25911 8   Batterij bijna leeg   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:51:50 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 e0dd21c71fd64cb5a382409b0f97533f 357966 true true true false 8 1208783 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:18:55 4 Topic 1 0 357966 159516 8   Batterij volledig opgeladen   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:51:51 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 d1448df86d3145d2a5ab2675ab90387d 357968 true true true false 8 1029430 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:51:51 4 Topic 1 0 357968 291227 8           Haal de voedingsunit na het opladen uit het stopcontact en trek de kleine stekker uit het scheerapparaat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:51:51 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 8bd28c089f464455a72bae64356c0b33 357969 true true true false 8 1029431 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:51:51 4 Topic 1 0 357969 293911 8           Steek de kleine stekker in het scheerapparaat en steek de voedingsunit in het stopcontact.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:31 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 b42d69e73a51474a9cb113345e01da32 357971 true true true false 8 1478117 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:31 14 Topic 1 0 357971 295643 8           U kunt het scheerapparaat vergrendelen als u het meeneemt op reis. Deze reisvergrendeling voorkomt dat het scheerapparaat per ongeluk wordt  ingeschakeld.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:51:53 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 a085777352be47d2be20ebbab3aae00d 357972 true true true false 8 1029434 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:51:53 4 Topic 1 0 357972 299912 8           Vervang de  scheerkoppen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:51:53 E_Recharge the battery. 361 2aeedf0ea39a4cd0b58b9e34aaea4531 357973 true true true false 8 1029435 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:51:53 4 Topic 1 0 357973 299917 8           Laad de  batterij op.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:03 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 3db74fc1bfbe40d2a7198df3c5e318e4 357974 true true true false 8 1478201 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:03 14 Topic 1 0 357974 299920 8           Het apparaat is nog op het stopcontact aangesloten. Het apparaat kan om veiligheidsredenen alleen snoerloos worden gebruikt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:04 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 d13df0fe6e3543b881327630b94830ff 357975 true true true false 8 1478202 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:04 14 Topic 1 0 357975 299921 8           Maak de scheerhoofden  grondig schoon of vervang ze.    35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:51:55 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 5476c028641b4230a73a8c0cbb8d6e4d 357978 true true true false 8 1029440 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:51:55 4 Topic 1 0 357978 299924 8           Ik heb de scheerkoppen vervangen maar de vervangingsherinnering wordt nog steeds weergegeven.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:51:55 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 deb02d926ea944468678b82a8d699932 357979 true true true false 8 1029441 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:51:55 4 Topic 1 0 357979 299925 8           U hebt de vervangingsherinnering niet gereset.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:31:33 Charging 300 9197602d8d04400f8614eff2ea2d4320 358004 true true true false 19 1030605 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:31:33 4 Topic 1 0 358004 25907 19   Come ricaricare l'apparecchio   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:31:35 Battery low S5000 300 d2854b9f4c1e49ff9120885c22d46219 358006 true true true false 19 1030607 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:31:35 4 Topic 1 0 358006 25911 19   Batteria scarica   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:31:36 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 eb459dc70716409a8971af15edd7150d 358008 true true true false 19 1208791 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:22:53 4 Topic 1 0 358008 159516 19   Batteria completamente carica   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:31:37 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 40a3607648e743438b4d841ef9560b33 358010 true true true false 19 1030611 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:31:37 4 Topic 1 0 358010 291227 19           Dopo la ricarica, scollegate l'unità di alimentazione dalla presa e lo spinotto dal rasoio.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:31:38 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 49630635f3334b5c9d5e6425bd6b9d6d 358011 true true true false 19 1030612 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:31:38 4 Topic 1 0 358011 293911 19           Inserite lo spinotto nel rasoio e inserite l'unità di alimentazione nella presa di corrente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:35:34 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 eab8529cbb7a4d6aa41dd3ea1b2d3404 358013 true true true false 19 1317319 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:35:34 14 Topic 1 0 358013 295643 19           Quando siete in viaggio, potete bloccare il rasoio in modo da evitare che si  accenda accidentalmente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:31:40 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 c8d731a71f7d4482b2a8b08074ca559d 358014 true true true false 19 1030615 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:31:40 4 Topic 1 0 358014 299912 19           Sostituire le  testine di rasatura.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:31:41 E_Recharge the battery. 361 9cbdb4d2dfbd4af7afb71fd632730f79 358015 true true true false 19 1030616 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:31:41 4 Topic 1 0 358015 299917 19           Ricaricate la  batteria.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:59 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 6a06fae59501482b9c44ec0851dae3ea 358016 true true true false 19 1767823 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:59 14 Topic 1 0 358016 299920 19           L'apparecchio è ancora collegato alla presa di corrente a muro. Per ragioni di sicurezza, l'apparecchio può essere utilizzato solo senza filo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:59 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 5423d4b8d59f425cb7dd80700322334e 358017 true true true false 19 1767827 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:59 14 Topic 1 0 358017 299921 19           Pulite le testine di rasatura  accuratamente o sostituitele.    35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:31:44 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 6385cb1d1d2645bdb923c5a030cc6a52 358020 true true true false 19 1030621 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:31:44 4 Topic 1 0 358020 299924 19           Ho sostituito le testine di rasatura, ma il Promemoria sostituzione viene ancora visualizzato.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:31:45 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 ac23d5b411294660afe3bde087800c99 358021 true true true false 19 1030622 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T16:31:45 4 Topic 1 0 358021 299925 19           Non avete reimpostato il Promemoria sostituzione.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:44:23 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 08f29dbb62754fcab9cb74cd6a1ea6a3 358594 true true true false 7 1028026 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:44:23 4 Topic 1 0 358594 28275 7           Luk skærholderen ("klik").   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:44:25 Removing the rechargeable appliance battery S7000 300 c2f52b1bf8f14a138518d39ee86cf135 358597 true true true false 7 1028029 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:44:25 4 Topic 1 0 358597 119947 7   Udtagning af det genopladelige batteri   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Det genopladelige batteri må kun tages ud af apparatet, når det skal bortskaffes. Før du fjerner batteriet, skal du sørge for, at apparatet er taget ud af stikkontakten, og at batteriet er fuldstændigt afladet. Overhold de nødvendige sikkerhedsforanstaltninger, når du anvender værktøj til at åbne apparatet. Pas på: Strimlerne på batteriet er skarpe.   Fjern skruen bag på shaveren.  Fjern bagpanelet.   Tag motorenheden ud.   Bøj klikkrogene til side, og fjern det gennemsigtige låg fra motorenheden.   Løft batteriholderen ud, og klip ledningerne over med en knibtang eller en saks.   Bøj batteriets ledninger til side med en skruetrækker. Fjern de genopladelige batterier.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:44:35 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 f5e1fdf584c8405abf41374ea6f2deac 358608 true true true false 7 1028040 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:44:35 4 Topic 1 0 358608 293921 7   Tørbarbering   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Tænd for shaveren.     Bemærk: Undgå at trykke for hårdt, da det kan medføre hudirritation. Sluk og rengør shaveren efter hver brug.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:33 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 cb27fb22463c49ca9eafca98a6424b67 358629 true true true false 15 1478229 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:33 14 Topic 1 0 358629 293921 15   Trockenrasur   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                 35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:45:37 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 72e0d56aad58443c89ab10ff82642c84 358642 true true true false 16 1028082 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:45:37 4 Topic 1 0 358642 28275 16           Κλείστε την υποδοχή των ξυριστικών κεφαλών ("κλικ").   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:45:39 Removing the rechargeable appliance battery S7000 300 c972ab19e6f646fc847b6919dac3a3f5 358645 true true true false 16 1028085 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:45:39 4 Topic 1 0 358645 119947 16   Αφαίρεση της επαναφορτιζόμενης μπαταρίας της συσκευής   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Αφαιρείτε την επαναφορτιζόμενη μπαταρία μόνο όταν απορρίπτετε τη συσκευή. Προτού αφαιρέσετε την μπαταρία, βεβαιωθείτε ότι η συσκευή έχει αποσυνδεθεί από την πρίζα και ότι η μπαταρία είναι πλήρως αποφορτισμένη. Όταν χρησιμοποιείτε εργαλεία για να ανοίξετε τη συσκευή, να λαμβάνετε τυχόν απαραίτητες προφυλάξεις ασφαλείας. Να είστε προσεκτικοί καθώς οι επαφές της μπαταρίας είναι κοφτερές.   Αφαιρέστε τις βίδες στο πίσω μέρος της ξυριστικής μηχανής.  Αφαιρέστε το πίσω τμήμα.   Αφαιρέστε τη μονάδα τροφοδοσίας.   Λυγίστε στο πλάι τα κουμπωτά άγκιστρα και αφαιρέστε το διαφανές κάλυμμα της μονάδας τροφοδοσίας.   Αφαιρέστε τη θήκη της μπαταρίας και κόψτε τα καλώδια με πένσα ή ψαλίδι.   Λυγίστε στα πλάγια τα ελάσματα της μπαταρίας με ένα κατσαβίδι. Αφαιρέστε τις επαναφορτιζόμενες μπαταρίες.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:45:44 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 59a63000fd2b4c7f977ee1f380c9c20d 358655 true true true false 16 1028095 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:45:44 4 Topic 1 0 358655 293921 16   Ξύρισμα σε στεγνό δέρμα   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Ενεργοποιήστε την ξυριστική μηχανή.     Σημείωση: Μην ασκείτε μεγάλη πίεση, καθώς αυτό μπορεί να προκαλέσει ερεθισμούς. Απενεργοποιείτε και καθαρίζετε την ξυριστική μηχανή μετά από κάθε χρήση.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:47:25 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 dbbcdd1175b34863acd83c9fc6a002c2 358668 true true true false 35 1028109 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:47:25 4 Topic 1 0 358668 28275 35           Cierre el soporte del cabezal de afeitado (escuchará un clic).   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:47:27 Removing the rechargeable appliance battery S7000 300 434c61a83bed4981b37ea4b0bd2a8fba 358672 true true true false 35 1028113 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:47:27 4 Topic 1 0 358672 119947 35   Extracción de la batería recargable del aparato   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   No quite la batería recargable hasta que deseche el aparato. Antes de extraer la batería, asegúrese de que el aparato esté desconectado de la corriente y de que la batería esté completamente vacía. Tome todas las precauciones de seguridad necesarias al manejar herramientas para abrir el aparato. Tenga cuidado con las tiras de la batería ya que están afiladas.   Quite el tornillo de la parte posterior de la afeitadora.  Quite el panel posterior.   Retire la unidad de alimentación.   Doble los ganchos de cierre para apartarlos y quite la cubierta transparente de la unidad de alimentación.   Saque el soporte de la batería y corte los cables con un par de alicates o unas tijeras.   Doble las lengüetas de la batería con un destornillador para apartarlas. Extraiga las baterías recargables.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:48 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 e036f383e854405f9cd7b84897c886a8 358682 true true true false 35 1478486 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:48 14 Topic 1 0 358682 293921 35   Afeitado en seco   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                 35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:47:58 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 a2d00a61e8c3435b910eac41cc5b2f1e 358695 true true true false 12 1028138 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:47:58 4 Topic 1 0 358695 28275 12           Sulje ajopään pidike niin, että se napsahtaa.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:47:59 Removing the rechargeable appliance battery S7000 300 f6b91a551af14ca8a82a597089e5d8d6 358698 true true true false 12 1028141 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:47:59 4 Topic 1 0 358698 119947 12   Laitteen akun irrottaminen   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Poista akku vain laitetta hävitettäessä. Varmista ennen akun irrottamista, että laite on irrotettu pistorasiasta ja että akku on täysin tyhjä. Huolehdi tarvittavista turvatoimista, kun käsittelet laitteen avaamiseen tarvittavia työkaluja. Ole varovainen, sillä akun metalliliuskat ovat teräviä.   Irrota parranajokoneen takana oleva ruuvi.  Irrota takapaneeli.   Vedä virtayksikkö ulos.   Taita lukitsimet sivuun ja irrota virtayksikön läpinäkyvä kansi.   Irrota akkuteline ja katkaise johdot pihdeillä tai saksilla.   Taita akun lukitsimet ruuvimeisselillä sivuun. Poista ladattavat akut.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:48:06 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 589796e71cc341fb8819627973437d4f 358708 true true true false 12 1028151 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:48:06 4 Topic 1 0 358708 293921 12   Kuiva-ajo   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Kytke parranajokoneeseen virta.     Huomautus: Älä paina parranajokonetta liian voimakkaasti, koska tällöin iho saattaa ärtyä. Katkaise virta ja puhdista parranajokone jokaisen käytön jälkeen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:48:34 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 612894c344404ec5901d4af6475ee810 358720 true true true false 13 1028165 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T13:48:34 4 Topic 1 0 358720 28275 13           Fermez le support de la tête de rasage (vous devez entendre un clic).   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:08 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 f5e61798efd149bebf8df5c3cf9b6462 358732 true true true false 13 1478302 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:08 14 Topic 1 0 358732 293921 13   Rasage électrique   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                 35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:04:01 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 8d5f0cc180594998aea726d9947f77fa 358767 true true true false 38 1028195 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:04:01 4 Topic 1 0 358767 28275 38           Tıraş başlığı tutucuyu kapatın ('klik').   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:04:03 Removing the rechargeable appliance battery S7000 300 a458bfda735642c8a7ef2d7a5ff7e6bc 358770 true true true false 38 1028198 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:04:03 4 Topic 1 0 358770 119947 38   Şarj edilebilir cihaz pilini çıkarma   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Şarj edilebilir pili yalnızca cihazı atarken çıkarın. Pili çıkarmadan önce cihazın ana şebeke bağlantısını kestiğinizden ve pilin tamamen boş olduğundan emin olun. Cihazı açmak için alet kullanırken gerekli tüm güvenlik önlemlerini alın. Pil şeritleri keskindir, dikkatli olun.   Tıraş makinesinin arkasındaki vidayı sökün.  Arka paneli çıkarın.   Güç ünitesini çıkarın.   Yaylı kancaları yana eğin ve güç ünitesinin şeffaf kapağını çıkarın.   Pil yuvasını kaldırıp çıkarın ve telleri kesici pense veya makas yardımıyla kesin.   Bir tornavida ile pil etiketlerini yana bükün. Şarj edilebilir pilleri çıkarın.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:04:08 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 7509822e2e4343dd8c48d54f18ebc161 358780 true true true false 38 1028208 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:04:08 4 Topic 1 0 358780 293921 38   Kuru tıraş   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Tıraş makinesini açın.     Not: Çok fazla bastırmayın, ciltte tahrişe yol açabilir. Her kullanımdan sonra tıraş makinesini kapatın ve temizleyin.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:04:33 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 0a29b34209064f05a74abb194a0488e6 358793 true true true false 36 1028223 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:04:33 4 Topic 1 0 358793 28275 36           Stäng rakhuvudshållaren (ett klickljud hörs).   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:04:34 Removing the rechargeable appliance battery S7000 300 351e51292ba04c9aa0e74d73b3c85fcf 358796 true true true false 36 1028226 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:04:34 4 Topic 1 0 358796 119947 36   Ta ut apparatens laddningsbara batteri   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Ta endast ur det laddningsbara batteriet när du kasserar apparaten. Se till att apparaten inte är ansluten till elnätet och att batteriet är helt tomt innan du tar ur det. Vidta nödvändiga säkerhetsåtgärder när du använder verktyg för att öppna apparaten. Var försiktig, batteriskenorna är vassa.   Ta bort skruven som sitter på rakapparatens baksida.  Ta bort bakstycket.   Ta ut strömenheten.   Vik fästhakarna åt sidan och ta bort strömenhetens genomskinliga kåpa.   Lyft ur batterihållaren och kapa trådarna med en avbitartång eller en sax.   Vik batteriflikarna åt sidan med en skruvmejsel. Tar bort de laddningsbara batterierna.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:04:39 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 c5f6d6f39a3e4032991c299762e5b101 358806 true true true false 36 1028236 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:04:39 4 Topic 1 0 358806 293921 36   Torrakning   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Slå på rakapparaten.     Obs! Tryck inte för hårt eftersom det kan leda till hudirritation. Stäng av rakapparaten och rengör den efter varje användningstillfälle.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:05:06 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 a6662f004b6144b597ea9b1241c2dc7a 358819 true true true false 27 1028251 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:05:06 4 Topic 1 0 358819 28275 27           Feche o suporte da cabeça de corte (ouve-se um estalido).   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:05:09 Removing the rechargeable appliance battery S7000 300 17630f2c6ff543d78a2c017c18745379 358823 true true true false 27 1028255 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:05:09 4 Topic 1 0 358823 119947 27   Retirar a bateria recarregável do aparelho   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Retire a bateria recarregável apenas quando se desfizer do aparelho. Antes de retirar a bateria, certifique-se de que o aparelho está desligado da tomada elétrica e de que a bateria está completamente esgotada. Tome todas as precauções de segurança necessárias quando manusear ferramentas para abrir o aparelho. Tenha cuidado porque as bandas da bateria são afiadas.   Retire o parafuso da parte posterior da máquina de barbear.  Retire o painel posterior.   Retire a unidade de alimentação.   Dobre os ganchos de encaixe e retire a tampa transparente da unidade de alimentação.   Puxe o suporte da bateria e corte os fios com um alicate de corte ou uma tesoura.   Abra as patilhas da bateria com uma chave de parafusos. Retire as baterias recarregáveis.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:05:16 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 7639a45291bb4c73bab1e89165f7ace5 358833 true true true false 27 1028265 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:05:16 4 Topic 1 0 358833 293921 27   Barbear a pele a seco   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Ligue a máquina de barbear.     Nota: não exerça demasiada pressão, pois pode provocar irritações na pele. Desligue e limpe a máquina de barbear após cada utilização.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:06:52 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 f5bb3ed7e4dd430a85b31c55dc2a46aa 358847 true true true false 25 1028280 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:06:52 4 Topic 1 0 358847 28275 25           Lukk skjærehodeholderen (du hører et klikk).   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:06:53 Removing the rechargeable appliance battery S7000 300 21c1f7bebeb542559baa198db91f71e3 358850 true true true false 25 1028283 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:06:53 4 Topic 1 0 358850 119947 25   Fjerne det oppladbare batteriet på apparatet   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Det oppladbare batteriet skal bare fjernes når apparatet skal kastes. Før du fjerner batteriet, må du sjekke at støpselet til apparatet er tatt ut av stikkontakten, og at batteriet er helt tomt. Følg nødvendige sikkerhetsregler når du bruker verktøy for å åpne apparatet. Vær forsiktig! Batteristrimlene er skarpe.   Ta av skruene på baksiden av barbermaskinen.  Fjern bakpanelet.   Ta ut drivverket.   Bøy låsekrokene til sides, og fjern det gjennomsiktige dekslet fra drivverket.   Løft ut batteriholderen, og klipp over ledningene med en avbitertang eller saks.   Bøy batteriflikene til sides med en skrutrekker. Ta ut de oppladbare batteriene.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:06:59 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 63f1d055f5a64262a823889d6c7824b2 358860 true true true false 25 1028293 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:06:59 4 Topic 1 0 358860 293921 25   Tørrbarbering   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Slå på barbermaskinen.     Merk: Ikke press for hardt, kan dette forårsake hudirritasjon. Slå av og rengjør barbermaskinen etter hver bruk.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:07:29 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 d8ea45bb2a914c1eb21d48db250c77f3 358873 true true true false 8 1028308 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:07:29 4 Topic 1 0 358873 28275 8           Sluit de scheerhoofdhouder ('klik').   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:07:32 Removing the rechargeable appliance battery S7000 300 3e0aa3b04f644e9d83f65d428ba24ddd 358876 true true true false 8 1028311 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:07:32 4 Topic 1 0 358876 119947 8   De oplaadbare batterij van het apparaat verwijderen   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Verwijder de oplaadbare batterij alleen wanneer u het apparaat weggooit. Haal de stekker van het apparaat uit het stopcontact en zorg dat de batterij helemaal leeg is voordat u deze verwijdert. Neem de benodigde voorzorgsmaatregelen wanneer u gereedschap gebruikt om het apparaat te openen. Pas op, de batterijstrips zijn scherp.   Verwijder de schroeven aan de achterkant van het scheerapparaat.  Verwijder het achterpaneel.   Verwijder de voedingsunit.   Buig de haken opzij en verwijder de transparante kap van de voedingsunit.   Til de batterijhouder uit het apparaat en knip de draden door met een snijtang of schaar.   Buig de batterijetiketten opzij met een schroevendraaier. Verwijder de oplaadbare batterijen.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:40 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 f6cb70aa4c93420eb7a3d111d0d515bc 358886 true true true false 8 1478143 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:40 14 Topic 1 0 358886 293921 8   Droog scheren   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                 35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:08:06 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 4c02ba90bba64c8ea9787efdf3b8eb34 358899 true true true false 19 1028338 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:08:06 4 Topic 1 0 358899 28275 19           Chiudete il portatestina di rasatura fino a farlo scattare in posizione ("clic").   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:08:08 Removing the rechargeable appliance battery S7000 300 4d5ad3dda0b542e3b80a137ddd4f17ef 358902 true true true false 19 1028341 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:08:08 4 Topic 1 0 358902 119947 19   Rimozione della batteria dell'apparecchio ricaricabile   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Prima di smaltire l'apparecchio, rimuovere le batterie ricaricabili. Prima di rimuovere la batteria, assicuratevi che l'apparecchio sia scollegato dalla presa di corrente e che la batteria sia completamente scarica. Adottate tutte le misure di sicurezza necessarie quando utilizzate utensili per aprire l'apparecchio. Attenzione: le estremità delle batterie sono molto affilate.   Rimuovete la vite sul retro del rasoio.  Rimuovete il pannello posteriore.   Rimuovete l'unità di alimentazione.   Flettete i ganci a scatto lateralmente e rimuovete il coperchio trasparente dell'unità di alimentazione.   Sollevate lo scomparto batteria e tagliate i fili con un paio di pinze taglienti o con le forbici.   Flettete le etichette della batteria lateralmente con un cacciavite. Rimuovete le batterie ricaricabili.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:08:15 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 a3df8ffd1c3c4f85b012e3f51fdf6d7c 358912 true true true false 19 1028353 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T14:08:15 4 Topic 1 0 358912 293921 19   Rasatura a secco   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Accendete il rasoio.     Nota: non esercitate un'eccessiva pressione perché ciò potrebbe causare irritazione della pelle. Spegnete il rasoio e pulitelo dopo ogni uso.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:33:30 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 e1b52474c87140e1a185f931b944f55a 359340 true true true false 7 1951945 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:33:30 14 Topic 1 0 359340 2908 7           Tryk på udløserknappen på  shaverenheden, og træk skærhovedet af  shaverenheden.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:35:08 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 e07de64037964a01a4b5fd75cffdccfd 359366 true true true false 16 1952117 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:35:08 14 Topic 1 0 359366 2908 16           Πατήστε το κουμπί απασφάλισης στη  μονάδα ξυρίσματος και αφαιρέστε την υποδοχή των ξυριστικών κεφαλών από τη  μονάδα ξυρίσματος.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-12-17T12:22:42 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 b43fdda802aa46998e291ceb980c6ac4 359392 true true true false 15 1882313 Marloes de Lange 2020-12-17T12:22:42 14 Topic 1 0 359392 2908 15           Drücken Sie die Entriegelungstasten auf der  Schereinheit, und ziehen Sie den Scherkopfhalter von der  Schereinheit ab.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:57:49 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 ee7e5174050f4244a52c24b45efdaffc 359418 true true true false 13 1952844 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:57:49 14 Topic 1 0 359418 2908 13           Appuyez sur le bouton de déverrouillage de  l’unité de rasage et détachez le support de la tête de rasoir de  l’unité.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:56:25 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 ae4af1ff56fb4d8882125c017dfe4164 359444 true true true false 12 1952682 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:56:25 14 Topic 1 0 359444 2908 12           Paina  teräyksikön irrotuspainiketta ja vedä ajopään pidike irti  teräyksiköstä.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:51:17 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 c717137b4687427a96317314fd650962 359470 true true true false 35 1952271 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:51:17 14 Topic 1 0 359470 2908 35           Pulse el botón de liberación de la  unidad de afeitado y tire del soporte del cabezal de afeitado para desprenderlo de la  unidad de afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:49:18 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 64fe04ae485247638fd960bd446d1f45 359496 true true true false 38 1956750 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:49:18 14 Topic 1 0 359496 2908 38           Tıraş  ünitesi üzerindeki çıkarma düğmesine basıp tıraş başlığı tutucuyu tıraş  ünitesinden çekerek çıkarın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:44:09 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 455bbbb500ab4583969dc368832394d3 359522 true true true false 36 1956471 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:44:09 14 Topic 1 0 359522 2908 36           Tryck på frigöringsknappen på  rakningstillbehöret och dra av hållaren för rakhuvudena från  skärhuvudet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:04:58 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 8a2b974318a14567b999e38849d76501 359548 true true true false 27 1954868 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:04:58 14 Topic 1 0 359548 2908 27           Prima o botão de libertação no acessório de  corte e puxe o suporte da cabeça de corte para fora do  acessório.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:01:26 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 86a1846617eb43f98cbc4c77bea58ad0 359574 true true true false 25 1954592 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:01:26 14 Topic 1 0 359574 2908 25           Trykk på utløserknappen på  skjæreenheten, og trekk skjærehodeholderen av  skjæreenheten.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T10:03:32 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 608a7f61cee64cb593a385ee0590e559 359600 true true true false 19 1953527 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T10:03:32 14 Topic 1 0 359600 2908 19           Premete il pulsante di rilascio sull' unità di rasatura ed estraete il portatestina dall' unità di rasatura.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T12:59:51 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 5f1ec99bd0d34c86b5869f94a1069aaf 359626 true true true false 8 1954458 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T12:59:51 14 Topic 1 0 359626 2908 8           Druk op de ontgrendelknop op de  scheerunit en trek de scheerhoofdhouder van de  scheerunit.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Tim Berga 2021-04-26T11:26:24 Recycling 130 e9fac71fca87441db4fd8326e3367916 360594 true true true false 15 2017350 Tim Berga 2021-04-26T11:26:24 14 Topic 1 0 360594 1010 15   Recycling   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-17T09:39:40 Warning 418 357a47d0b5b4442f9f59d35f7257068d 360595 true true true false 15 1023971 Localizer Philips 2018-01-17T09:39:40 4 Topic 1 0 360595 69413 15   Warnhinweis   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-01-17T09:39:41 Caution 418 ab3b917e01814c5796353b1ff3299a23 360596 true true true false 15 1023973 Localizer Philips 2018-01-17T09:39:41 4 Topic 1 0 360596 69446 15   Achtung   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T17:03:37 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 59f6db0034f340f1b2c78d14623f15c5 361865 true true true false 28 1031733 Localizer Philips 2018-01-22T17:03:37 4 Topic 1 0 361865 293707 28             Este símbolo indica que o barbeador pode ser usado na banheira ou no chuveiro.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:39:54 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 2a7b724863c141a7b0060ff8572851d8 363081 true true true false 50 1045584 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:39:54 4 Topic 1 0 363081 634 50           この記号は、本製品を一般家庭ごみと一緒に廃棄してはならないことを示しています （2012/19/EU）。   35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:39:56 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 234846a0ea2a410ab02ad733ceff9f6a 363082 true true true false 50 1045585 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:39:56 4 Topic 1 0 363082 4100 50           この記号は、本製品に 一般家庭ごみと一緒に廃棄してはならない内蔵型の充電式電池が含まれていることを示しています（2006/66/EC）。 ご使用の製品を公式の収集所またはフィリップスのサービスセンターに持ち込んで、専門業者に充電式電池を取り外してもらってください。   35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:19 Recycling 130 a56650175c4444e79e82f671a4604c32 363104 true true true false 50 1045607 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:19 4 Topic 1 0 363104 1010 50   リサイクル   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:20 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 65772c9268444b92a85373e47fbb2feb 363105 true true true false 50 1045608 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:20 4 Topic 1 0 363105 918 50                 35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:20 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 a39c5c5d468b4942a2a3124713b6a612 363106 true true true false 50 1045609 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:20 4 Topic 1 0 363106 4099 50                 35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:20 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 3509f997b0854054b1d07f58fa16221a 363107 true true true false 50 1045610 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:20 4 Topic 1 0 363107 934 50           電気器具や電子製品および充電式電池の分別収集については、お住まいの国の規則に従ってください。 正しい廃棄により、環境や人の健康に対する悪影響を防ぐことができます。   35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:22 Warranty and support (heading only) 244 64bc2120d21d4df48907a17295952296 363108 true true true false 50 1045611 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:22 4 Topic 1 0 363108 939 50   保証とサポート   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:22 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 0ba6f9e429884add8791c35b0dc3120e 363109 true true true false 50 1045612 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:23 4 Topic 1 0 363109 940 50           情報またはサポートが必要な場合は、 www.philips.com/support にアクセスするか、または国際保証書をお読みください。   35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:24 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 1292703ee6d4424b9be913e127435836 363110 true true true false 50 1045613 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:24 4 Topic 1 0 363110 938 50   保証の制限   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:25 Danger (heading only - 3mm) 418 3bd6886a1b664d1390a362bca4c7591b 363111 true true true false 50 1045614 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:25 4 Topic 1 0 363111 1212 50   危険      35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:29 Warning (heading only - 3mm) 418 6d6d3175f0d3459da366a9b6af78526d 363114 true true true false 50 1045617 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:29 4 Topic 1 0 363114 69413 50   警告     35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:30 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 d9e4b963fb624375b3d3899b198d48cd 363115 true true true false 50 1584360 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:44:20 6 Topic 1 0 363115 69446 50   注意     35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:31 E_Introduction philips 1139 785bb2e3c7554416a5b89298f20f4379 363116 true true true false 50 1045620 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:31 4 Topic 1 0 363116 238 50           フィリップス製品をご購入いただきありがとうございます。 フィリップスが提供するサポートを十分に利用するには、 www.philips.com/welcome でご使用の製品を登録してください。    35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:50 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste, but hand it in 114 6a79ee5121ee4acba5c5ea9e06f50884 363135 true true true false 50 1045639 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:50 4 Topic 1 0 363135 120219 50           製品寿命の終了時に、本製品を一般家庭ごみと一緒に廃棄せず、リサイクルのために公式の回収所に持ち込んでください。 そうすることにより、環境の保存に貢献できます。   35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:53 Recycling 598 5268b66369e44f32b4543f1d8bb83482 363137 true true true false 50 1045641 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:53 4 Topic 1 0 363137 118169 50   リサイクル   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:53 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 9c2ee19ce3de4a3996d7fb59e41dd357 363138 true true true false 50 1045642 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:53 4 Topic 1 0 363138 118171 50           製品寿命の終了時に、本製品を一般家庭ごみと一緒に廃棄せず、リサイクルのために公式の回収所に持ち込んでください。 そうすることにより、環境の保存に貢献できます。   35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:53 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 6e4d10c014874a1a80981ca549aa87d1 363139 true true true false 50 1045643 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:53 4 Topic 1 0 363139 118172 50           電気器具や電子製品および充電式電池の分別収集については、お住まいの国の規則に従ってください。 正しい廃棄により、環境や人の健康に対する悪影響を防ぐことができます。   35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:54 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 90d0f963a28f44eeb98a00504805d1cd 363140 true true true false 50 1045644 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:54 4 Topic 1 0 363140 120220 50           本製品には一般家庭ごみと一緒に廃棄してはならない内蔵型の充電式電池が含まれています。 ご使用の製品を公式の収集所またはフィリップスのサービスセンターに持ち込んで、専門業者に充電式電池を取り外してもらってください。   35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:59 E_Poland recycling symbol sentence battery 114 e25d4d411c2f44b4808ec7a0e1369209 363145 true true true false 50 1045649 Localizer Philips 2018-02-13T09:40:59 4 Topic 1 0 363145 226134 50           Symbol przekreślonego kontenera na  odpady, oznacza, że produkt zawiera baterie lub akumulatory, które podlegają selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2006/66/WE.   35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2018-02-01T09:28:12 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 e85123a3d9e342ebb672c7b44aad587c 364443 true true true false 0 1160782 Glenna Deiman 2018-07-16T14:22:29 6 Topic 1 0 364443 -1 1           Switch off and clean the shaver after each  use.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-02-16T11:38:42 Thorough cleaning_luxury BW(new holder) 1031 fa8c6a6ef9bd413e8f5cf3348fd4b801 365494 true true true false 15 1050165 Localizer Philips 2018-02-16T11:38:42 4 Topic 1 0 365494 364639 15   Gründliche Reinigung Die Scherköpfe auswechseln_einfach Die Scherköpfe auswechseln_einfach   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Wir empfehlen die gründliche Reinigung der Scherköpfe einmal im Monat oder bei nachlassender Rasierleistung des Geräts.  Hinweis: Die Scherköpfe werden durch einen  blauen oder  orangefarbenen Haltering arretiert. Folgen Sie den richtigen Anweisungen.           Reinigen Sie die Haarauffangkammer und den Scherkopfhalter unter  fließendem Leitungswasser.   Drehen Sie den Haltering gegen den Uhrzeigersinn und nehmen Sie ihn vom  Scherkopf ab.   Wiederholen Sie diese Vorgehensweise für die anderen Halteringe. Bewahren Sie sie an einem sicheren Ort auf.         Schütteln Sie überschüssiges Wasser ab. Setzen Sie das Schermesser wieder in den Scherkorb ein. Setzen Sie die Scherköpfe in den  Scherkopfhalter ein.     Blauer Haltering: Setzen Sie den  Haltering auf den Scherkopf und drehen Sie ihn im Uhrzeigersinn, um ihn wieder anzubringen.   Richten Sie die Pfeilmarkierungen auf dem Ring an den Verlängerungen im  Scherkopfhalter aus. Drehen Sie den Ring im Uhrzeigersinn, bis ein Klicken zu hören ist, das anzeigt, dass der Ring  festsitzt.   Orangefarbener Haltering: Setzen Sie den  Haltering auf den Scherkopf und drehen Sie ihn im Uhrzeigersinn, um ihn wieder anzubringen. Wiederholen Sie diese Vorgehensweise für die anderen Halteringe.           35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-02-16T13:17:36 Thorough cleaning_luxury BW(new holder) 1031 3eca08ba00e44064a916ba1425975cbf 365503 true true true false 13 1050997 Localizer Philips 2018-02-16T13:17:36 4 Topic 1 0 365503 364639 13   Nettoyage en profondeur Remplacement des têtes de rasage_simple Remplacement des têtes de rasage_simple   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Nous vous conseillons de nettoyer les têtes de rasage soigneusement une fois par mois ou lorsque l'appareil ne rase pas aussi bien que d'habitude.  Remarque : Les têtes de rasage sont verrouillées par un anneau de fixation  bleu ou  orange. Suivez les instructions correctes.           Rincez le support de tête de rasage et le collecteur de poils sous le  robinet.   Faites tourner l'anneau de fixation dans le sens inverse des aiguilles d'une montre et retirez-le de la  tête de rasage.   Répétez cette opération pour les autres anneaux de fixation. Rangez-les dans un endroit sûr.         Retirez l'excès d'eau en secouant l'unité. Replacez la lame dans la grille. Placez les têtes de rasage dans le  support de tête de rasage.     Anneau de fixation bleu : Remettez l' anneau de fixation en place sur la tête de rasage et tournez-le dans le sens des aiguilles d'une montre pour le rattacher.   Alignez les flèches situées sur l'anneau avec les parties saillantes du  support de la tête de rasage. Faites tourner l’anneau dans le sens des aiguilles d’une montre jusqu’à ce que vous entendiez un clic indiquant que l’anneau est  fixé.   Anneau de fixation orange : Remettez l' anneau de fixation en place sur la tête de rasage et tournez-le dans le sens des aiguilles d'une montre pour le rattacher. Répétez cette opération pour les autres anneaux de fixation.           35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-02-16T13:17:52 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 2fe092d5aa214d9a9cec477f72af060f 365505 true true true false 15 1050999 Localizer Philips 2018-02-16T13:17:52 4 Topic 1 0 365505 1626 15           Reinigen Sie das Schermesser und den Scherkorb unter  fließendem Wasser.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-02-16T13:17:53 E_Remove the shaving heads from the shaving head holder 1142 97a109081d3d4c85a6923eb60959ac94 365506 true true true false 15 1051000 Localizer Philips 2018-02-16T13:17:53 4 Topic 1 0 365506 1627 15           Entfernen Sie die Scherköpfe vom  Scherkopfhalter. Jeder Scherkopf besteht aus einem Schermesser und einem Scherkorb.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-18T12:49:47 Thorough cleaning_luxury BW(new holder) 1031 bfc9bc39c8b6460a99fb497434c54c67 365513 true true true false 31 1120441 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-18T12:49:47 14 Topic 1 0 365513 364639 31   彻底清洁 更换剃须刀头_简单 更换剃须刀头_简单   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     我们建议您每个月彻底清洁一次剃须刀头，或在剃须效果没有以前好时进行清洁。    注意： 剃须刀头被 蓝色或 橙色固定环锁住。 按照正确的说明操作。       在 水龙头下冲洗胡茬储藏室和剃须刀头支架。   逆时针转动固定环，然后将它从剃须 刀头中取出。   对其他固定环重复此过程。 将其存放在安全的地方。           甩掉多余的水分。 将刀片重新装回至网罩。   将剃须刀头装到剃须刀头 支架中。      蓝色固定环： 将固定环放在剃须刀头上，顺时针旋转以重新安装固定 环。 将剃须刀头上的箭头与剃须刀头 支架上的凸起部位对齐。 顺时针旋转固定环，直至听到“咔哒”一声，表明固定环已 就位。    橙色固定环： 将固定环放在剃须刀头上，顺时针旋转以重新安装固定 环。 对其他固定环重复此过程。         35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T10:37:11 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 8b03d8d6613a4487a2e7a6f8cd3a6be2 367820 true true true false 4 1065520 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T10:37:11 4 Topic 1 0 367820 293707 4             Този символ показва, че самобръсначката може да се използва в банята или под душа.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T10:38:04 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 19e59cb35a4740528bc4d10550f0d946 367857 true true true false 6 1065557 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T10:38:04 4 Topic 1 0 367857 293707 6             Tento symbol znamená, že holicí strojek lze používat ve vaně nebo ve sprše.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T10:38:45 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 58515428bea6406789c6926560576815 367894 true true true false 10 1065594 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T10:38:45 4 Topic 1 0 367894 293707 10             See sümbol näitab, et pardlit saab kasutada vannis või duši all.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T10:39:26 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 d2d0a2e8aaec484caadc11872e558c2d 367931 true true true false 5 1065632 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T10:39:26 4 Topic 1 0 367931 293707 5             Ovaj simbol pokazuje da se brijač može koristiti u kadi ili pod tušem.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T12:42:20 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 bb1952330ac046558a648d7ac3d31c2c 367968 true true true false 18 1065766 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T12:42:20 4 Topic 1 0 367968 293707 18             Ez a szimbólum azt jelzi, hogy a borotva fürdés vagy zuhanyozás közben is használható.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T12:56:07 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 476347cabca54ae5a467e1d31b6060ab 368122 true true true false 22 1065821 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T12:56:07 4 Topic 1 0 368122 293707 22             Šis simbols norāda, ka skuvekli var izmantot vannā vai dušā.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T12:56:49 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 c595f17d0e2f426e8297d48b5d1a69c2 368201 true true true false 23 1065872 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T12:56:49 4 Topic 1 0 368201 293707 23             Šis simbolis rodo, kad skustuvas gali būti naudojamas vonioje arba duše.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T12:57:26 The display (heading only) 300 c42b4e22843146b4a093fce7cac4b18e 368230 true true true false 20 1065932 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T12:57:26 4 Topic 1 0 368230 28238 20   Дисплей   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T12:57:35 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 03bcbf489ee449cc87545f058cf50858 368241 true true true false 20 1065944 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T12:57:35 4 Topic 1 0 368241 293707 20             Бұл таңба ұстараны ваннада немесе душта пайдалануға болатынын көрсетеді.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T12:58:16 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 09bbb281bd644050a7915180647de5ad 368278 true true true false 26 1066025 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T12:58:16 4 Topic 1 0 368278 293707 26             Ten symbol oznacza, że golarki można używać podczas kąpieli lub pod prysznicem.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:14:40 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 2da233d04e8044adb8e0f93e5ba72fef 368321 true true true false 29 1066179 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:14:40 4 Topic 1 0 368321 293707 29             Acest simbol indică faptul că aparatul de ras poate fi utilizat în cadă sau la duș.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:15:17 The display (heading only) 300 4b1013b094244cd1a4d6bb1b3d1ce284 368349 true true true false 30 1066226 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:15:17 4 Topic 1 0 368349 28238 30   Дисплей   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:15:24 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 b703b88b8a2d4b78ac3a13bc14b7742e 368359 true true true false 30 1066247 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:15:24 4 Topic 1 0 368359 293707 30             Этот символ означает, что эта электробритва может использоваться в ванной или душе.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:16:25 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 448994aed99642a68d8ea04e63aa18f2 368396 true true true false 34 1066342 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:16:25 4 Topic 1 0 368396 293707 34             Tento symbol znamená, že holiaci strojček možno používať vo vani alebo sprche.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:17:24 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 4ea1a000fbd6412f855a74f0a0112617 368433 true true true false 45 1066417 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:17:24 4 Topic 1 0 368433 293707 45             Ta simbol označuje, da lahko brivnik uporabljate v kadi ali pod prho.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:21:50 The display (heading only) 300 c64e7bd5fa9b430bbefb805f79888d10 368461 true true true false 33 1066446 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:21:50 4 Topic 1 0 368461 28238 33   Ekran   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:21:58 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 a6a649b342d74b37b1a83a04d98182a3 368473 true true true false 33 1066458 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:21:58 4 Topic 1 0 368473 293707 33             Ovaj simbol označava da se brijač može koristiti za vreme kupanja ili pod tušem.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:22:42 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 67dbcf3f71af47f7818fd212423e10ce 368510 true true true false 39 1066529 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:22:42 4 Topic 1 0 368510 293707 39             Цей символ означає, що бритву можна використовувати у ванні чи в душі.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:23:21 The display (heading only) 300 a755abfb4a484b208765dc2342903193 368538 true true true false 46 1066591 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:23:21 4 Topic 1 0 368538 28238 46   Индикатор   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:23:22 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 c0c8603e694a427b8e4aa0e2b55a5ac9 368540 true true true false 46 1066593 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:23:22 4 Topic 1 0 368540 69448 46   Чистење и одржување   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:23:29 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 f931fe1d257a438092ad668af43c456a 368552 true true true false 46 1066605 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:23:29 4 Topic 1 0 368552 293707 46             Овој симбол покажува дека уредот за бричење може да се користи во када или под туш.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:24:12 The display (heading only) 300 c3d726923c574236ba110ea136a32964 368592 true true true false 47 1066667 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:24:12 4 Topic 1 0 368592 28238 47   Ekrani   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:24:14 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 2e672e8257f543debc206536ed55edb1 368594 true true true false 47 1066669 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:24:14 4 Topic 1 0 368594 69448 47   Pastrimi dhe mirëmbajtja   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:24:21 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 40570d5ffd3c447da5dc39b3668babeb 368606 true true true false 47 1066688 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:24:21 4 Topic 1 0 368606 293707 47             Ky simbol tregon se makina e rrojës mund të përdoret në vaskë ose në dush.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T15:51:00 The display (heading only) 300 7bf5d74d407c478693795d081a9b545d 369358 true true true false 49 1068068 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T15:51:00 4 Topic 1 0 369358 28238 49   Ekran   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-02-15T15:39:23 E_The display of the shaver indicates that the shaver is charging. 724 be76e99699084c2b9cddfa4d00703850 369668 true true true false 0 1071869 Marloes de Lange 2018-03-09T15:38:23 6 Topic 1 0 369668 -1 1           The display of the shaver indicates that the shaver is charging.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-02-15T16:02:48 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 46ffdac9c78f443e897f2b90b9c98308 369679 true true true false 0 1434918 Abby Kooistra 2019-08-05T15:05:54 6 Topic 1 0 369679 -1 1           While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of the shaver. This is a normal occurrence.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:16:15 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 37cdedb9edd94e78b0762ae0f866ffd2 369730 true true true false 4 1951387 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:16:15 14 Topic 1 0 369730 2908 4           Натиснете бутона за освобождаване върху бръснещия  модул и издърпайте държача на бръснещата глава от бръснещия  модул.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:03:35 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 b6eceb7efdd347b3a40822b9ab8090be 369734 true true true false 4 1068413 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:03:35 4 Topic 1 0 369734 299912 4           Сменете бръснещите  глави.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:03:36 E_Recharge the battery. 361 1c684fd182aa4d8f87fb4b59c0431e02 369735 true true true false 4 1068414 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:03:36 4 Topic 1 0 369735 299917 4           Заредете  батерията.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:59 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 b21935bc70524fdb9d08e42dbcde8d66 369736 true true true false 4 1767826 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:59 14 Topic 1 0 369736 299920 4           Уредът все още е включен в контакта. От съображения за безопасност уредът може да се използва само без кабел.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:59 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 30129b60f2ea413b94e0cd7792f41f61 369737 true true true false 4 1767829 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:59 14 Topic 1 0 369737 299921 4           Почистете  основно бръснещите глави или ги сменете.    35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:03:42 Using the shaver 820 62912f4c91f74342b6e2f41788673c3a 369741 true true true false 4 1068420 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:03:42 4 Topic 1 0 369741 276079 4   Използване на самобръсначката   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:03:43 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 c87e8b739ffe470c90e136cc033bf193 369742 true true true false 4 1068421 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:03:43 4 Topic 1 0 369742 293705 4           Винаги проверявайте самобръсначката и всички аксесоари преди употреба. Не използвайте самобръсначката или който и да е аксесоар, ако същият е повреден, тъй като това може да доведе до нараняване. Винаги сменяйте повредена част с оригинална такава.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:03:44 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 fed0b73543da4c37972234c1e4cb0f2f 369743 true true true false 4 1068422 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:03:44 4 Topic 1 0 369743 293704 4           Използвайте тази самобръсначка за домашните цели, за които е предназначена, описани в настоящото ръководство. От хигиенни съображения, самобръсначката следва да се използва само от един човек.     35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:03:45 Note: This shaver can only be used without cord.  688 0a90f6bd58564f74be769f0edbb01b20 369744 true true true false 4 1068423 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:03:45 4 Topic 1 0 369744 293708 4           Забележка: Тази самобръсначка може да се използва само без кабел.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:03:47 Pre-trim beard 300 b6be673d6861465fb22d47163dc9c2de 369746 true true true false 4 1068425 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:03:47 4 Topic 1 0 369746 225906 4           За оптимален комфорт на кожата, предварително подстрижете брадата си, ако не сте се бръснали от 3 дни или повече.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:31:59 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 8ee92c18c32840d2844fc291c0cc0e65 369770 true true true false 6 1951807 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:31:59 14 Topic 1 0 369770 2908 6           Stiskněte uvolňovací tlačítko na holicí  jednotce a sejměte držák holicí hlavice z holicí  jednotky.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:04:37 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 b9ed6cfa832148d3a2252ffafab6cd7e 369775 true true true false 6 1068476 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:04:37 4 Topic 1 0 369775 299912 6           Vyměňte holicí  hlavice.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:04:37 E_Recharge the battery. 361 93c3c777aa9b435b8fc8902342bcdabb 369776 true true true false 6 1068477 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:04:37 4 Topic 1 0 369776 299917 6           Nabijte  baterii.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:40:30 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 fa963bf39af541739f58b72137ca7b10 369777 true true true false 6 1760914 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:40:30 14 Topic 1 0 369777 299920 6           Přístroj je stále připojen k elektrické zásuvce. Přístroj lze z bezpečnostních důvodů používat pouze bez napájecího kabelu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:40:30 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 d79617fb3e8045599e92cbbc57f99522 369778 true true true false 6 1760916 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:40:30 14 Topic 1 0 369778 299921 6           Holicí hlavice  důkladně vyčistěte, nebo je vyměňte.    35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:04:40 Using the shaver 820 2514b87fab174ef1b10b88b1ac845544 369782 true true true false 6 1068483 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:04:40 4 Topic 1 0 369782 276079 6   Používání holicího strojku   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:04:40 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 55645b7c29af4997913769b880db3689 369783 true true true false 6 1068484 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:04:40 4 Topic 1 0 369783 293705 6           Před použitím vždy zkontrolujte holicí strojek a veškeré příslušenství. Holicí strojek ani příslušenství nepoužívejte, jsou-li poškozené, protože by mohlo dojít k úrazu. Poškozenou součástku vždy nahraďte součástkou původního typu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:04:41 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 a6c8f9e98c3e4f4087c1a5e8a4d96f2f 369784 true true true false 6 1068485 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:04:41 4 Topic 1 0 369784 293704 6           Tento holicí strojek používejte k zamýšlenému domácímu používání, které je popsáno v této příručce. Z hygienických důvodů by měla holicí strojek používat pouze jedna osoba.     35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:04:41 Note: This shaver can only be used without cord.  688 a201599a29574ff79dc2a563f64129db 369785 true true true false 6 1068486 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:04:41 4 Topic 1 0 369785 293708 6           Poznámka: Tento holicí strojek lze používat pouze bez kabelu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:04:42 Pre-trim beard 300 e1f9375cf6584da29b232fb2871bbc6b 369787 true true true false 6 1068488 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:04:42 4 Topic 1 0 369787 225906 6           Pokud jste se 3 dny nebo déle neholili, doporučujeme vám, v zájmu co nejlepšího výsledku a pohodlí pro pokožku, vousy před holením zkrátit.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T10:00:22 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 314a6cf0b7e642b18060c00c6e253102 369811 true true true false 5 1953121 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T10:00:22 14 Topic 1 0 369811 2908 5           Na  jedinici za brijanje pritisnite gumb za otpuštanje i držač glave za brijanje uklonite s  jedinice za brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:07:59 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 f8ab0872bda3489d98ad317b7e2f943b 369815 true true true false 5 1068594 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:07:59 4 Topic 1 0 369815 299912 5           Zamijenite  glave za brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:08:00 E_Recharge the battery. 361 e0973bae4e514065899e51ed3f658012 369816 true true true false 5 1068595 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:08:00 4 Topic 1 0 369816 299917 5           Napunite  bateriju.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:13 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 88d622497327496595b058ee73665a53 369817 true true true false 5 1769206 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:13 14 Topic 1 0 369817 299920 5           Uređaj je još priključen na zidnu utičnicu. Zbog sigurnosnih razloga, uređaj se može koristiti samo bez kabela.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:13 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 1a61249b30d249059ea13a6a32e5faca 369818 true true true false 5 1769207 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:13 14 Topic 1 0 369818 299921 5           Glave za brijanje  temeljito očistite ili ih zamijenite.    35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:08:03 Using the shaver 820 a73336d4692c423bb108be74f1370cff 369822 true true true false 5 1068601 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:08:03 4 Topic 1 0 369822 276079 5   Uporaba aparata za brijanje   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:08:04 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 b03ead95cdb241d4a95e65299a60bee0 369823 true true true false 5 1068602 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:08:04 4 Topic 1 0 369823 293705 5           Aparat za brijanje i sve dodatke uvijek provjerite prije uporabe. Aparat za brijanje ili neki drugi dodatak nemojte koristiti ako je oštećen jer biste se mogli ozlijediti. Oštećeni dio uvijek zamijenite originalnim dijelom.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:08:04 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 db8ff673229c4a789ccc37f3d6cfd508 369824 true true true false 5 1068603 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:08:04 4 Topic 1 0 369824 293704 5           Ovaj aparat za brijanje koristite samo za uporabu u kućanstvu, kao što je opisano u ovom korisničkom priručniku. Iz higijenskih razloga, aparat za brijanje bi trebala koristiti samo jedna osoba.     35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:08:05 Note: This shaver can only be used without cord.  688 755d941de0e640edbc1151bd784bc869 369825 true true true false 5 1068604 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:08:05 4 Topic 1 0 369825 293708 5           Napomena: Ovaj se aparat za brijanje može upotrebljavati samo bez kabela.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:08:06 Pre-trim beard 300 e1fe424c04cd4dc1bb0c51dfb4c25124 369827 true true true false 5 1068606 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:08:06 4 Topic 1 0 369827 225906 5           Ako se niste brijali 3 dana ili duže, bradu prethodno podrežite kako bi brijanje bilo ugodno za kožu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:52:34 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 6a0eaab842fe41618763a03019163fe3 369851 true true true false 10 1952407 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:52:34 14 Topic 1 0 369851 2908 10           Vajutage raseerimisüksusel olevat  vabastusnuppu ja tõmmake raseerimispea hoidik raseerimisüksuselt  ära.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:08:45 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 b2b7db8c5d4a4830827dc91d92c73f41 369856 true true true false 10 1068655 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:08:45 4 Topic 1 0 369856 299912 10           Vahetage  raseerimispead välja.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:08:45 E_Recharge the battery. 361 ecaed5bc90a54c458a236f1d10512545 369857 true true true false 10 1068656 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:08:45 4 Topic 1 0 369857 299917 10           Laadige uuesti  akut.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:37 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 68f374173fde47fc822d7a9743aeff4e 369858 true true true false 10 1770318 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:37 14 Topic 1 0 369858 299920 10           Seade on endiselt ühendatud seina pistikupesaga. Ohutuskaalutlustel saab seadet kasutada ainult ilma toitejuhtmeta.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:37 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 4a5a6cab1ba64c36aa11a447d04dc7b0 369859 true true true false 10 1770320 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:37 14 Topic 1 0 369859 299921 10           Puhastage raseerimispäid  põhjalikult või vahetage need välja.    35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:08:48 Using the shaver 820 03e5815f86714246930ed228e11a9e40 369863 true true true false 10 1068662 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:08:48 4 Topic 1 0 369863 276079 10   Pardli kasutamine   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:08:48 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 e1e66a943ecc4040852a1497712dde3d 369864 true true true false 10 1068663 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:08:48 4 Topic 1 0 369864 293705 10           Enne kasutamist tuleb alati kontrollida, et pardel ja kõik tarvikud on töökorras. Kahjustatud pardlit või tarvikuid ei tohi kasutada, sest see võib põhjustada vigastusi. Asendage kahjustatud osa alati originaalvaruosaga.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:08:49 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 528381a9078c4e72a89a9979957dae4e 369865 true true true false 10 1068664 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:08:49 4 Topic 1 0 369865 293704 10           Kasutage pardlit ettenähtud viisil kodumajapidamises, nagu on kirjeldatud selles kasutusjuhendis. Hügieeni tagamiseks tohib pardlit kasutada ainult üks inimene.     35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:08:49 Note: This shaver can only be used without cord.  688 8ec2fcfaf543477d8a0f580b711fa3da 369866 true true true false 10 1068665 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:08:49 4 Topic 1 0 369866 293708 10           Märkus. Pardlit saab kasutada ainult ilma toitejuhtmeta.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:08:50 Pre-trim beard 300 5d4f00ac386840fa8fd867ebdfae7837 369868 true true true false 10 1068667 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:08:50 4 Topic 1 0 369868 225906 10           Kui te ei ole 3 päeva või kauem raseerinud, piirake enne habet, et nahal oleks mugav.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T10:03:09 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 3143e5468d0f4c21933603fd35980eb3 369892 true true true false 18 1953427 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T10:03:09 14 Topic 1 0 369892 2908 18           Nyomja meg  borotvaegység kioldógombját, és húzza le a borotvafejtartót a  borotvaegységről.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:09:32 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 5d14a8c5be68433eaf99e8206254a6bf 369897 true true true false 18 1068732 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:09:32 4 Topic 1 0 369897 299912 18           Cserélje ki a  borotvafejeket.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:09:32 E_Recharge the battery. 361 cee7ad3c0f2f4d6e8a0f1f9167273e69 369898 true true true false 18 1068734 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:09:32 4 Topic 1 0 369898 299917 18           Töltse fel az  akkumulátort.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:13 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 7c7d3684ee394082add6592b9e79c71c 369899 true true true false 18 1767877 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:13 14 Topic 1 0 369899 299920 18           A készülék továbbra is csatlakoztatva van a fali aljzathoz. Biztonsági okokból a készüléket csak vezeték nélkül szabad használni.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:13 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 2994a56b359d4485b2f35fbaf08b2c87 369900 true true true false 18 1767878 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:13 14 Topic 1 0 369900 299921 18            Alaposan tisztítsa meg vagy cserélje ki a borotvafejeket.    35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:09:35 Using the shaver 820 c3e603dd9c7e4995b87c5f6da8f48e02 369904 true true true false 18 1068741 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:09:35 4 Topic 1 0 369904 276079 18   A borotva használata   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:09:35 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 5cd07aee3a88490eac2ac4a9f7247dc4 369905 true true true false 18 1068742 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:09:35 4 Topic 1 0 369905 293705 18           Használat előtt mindig ellenőrizze a borotvát és az összes tartozékot. Ha a borotva vagy bármelyik tartozék sérült, ne használja, mert az sérülést okozhat. Minden esetben eredeti típusúra cserélje ki a sérült alkatrészt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:09:36 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 eec3e4c9c5df4bf58cda23df3b4f08f7 369906 true true true false 18 1068743 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:09:36 4 Topic 1 0 369906 293704 18           A borotvát kizárólag a jelen használati útmutatóban leírt rendeltetésszerű háztartási célra használja. Higiéniai okokból a borotva használata csak egy fő számára ajánlott.     35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:09:36 Note: This shaver can only be used without cord.  688 262119d7e1ed410ab0888d4580ba3c20 369907 true true true false 18 1068744 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:09:36 4 Topic 1 0 369907 293708 18           Megjegyzés: Ez a borotva csak vezeték nélkül használható.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:09:37 Pre-trim beard 300 d62a8739dcfa41e9bb861ad6cd34a3fc 369909 true true true false 18 1068746 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:09:37 4 Topic 1 0 369909 225906 18           Ha legalább 3 napja nem borotválkozott, a legjobb komfortérzet érdekében borotválkozás előtt vágja rövidre szakállát.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-12-17T12:20:56 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 257ef1513b4347e7b68d195b2442244e 369933 true true true false 20 1882046 Marloes de Lange 2020-12-17T12:20:56 14 Topic 1 0 369933 2908 20           Қыратын  бөлігіндегі босату түймесін басып, қыратын басын ұстағышты қыратын  бөлігінен шығарып алыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:16:06 Skin adaptation period 39 d2f7ad16248046d38323a5cd6673f740 369937 true true true false 20 1068873 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:16:06 4 Topic 1 0 369937 421 20   Терінің бейімделу кезеңі   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:16:07 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 8c6406813a8947a08d29a842660c1dbf 369938 true true true false 20 1068875 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:16:07 4 Topic 1 0 369938 119226 20           Қосу/өшіру түймесін басқанда, құрал қосылмайды.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:16:09 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 5e6239a4570d4efca6a8f751f8f2e155 369939 true true true false 20 1068878 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:16:09 4 Topic 1 0 369939 119237 20           Құралды ажыратып, оны қайта қосу үшін қосу/өшіру түймесін басыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:16:10 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 43050027823f4d92bfe46b778aecc2c1 369940 true true true false 20 1068880 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:16:10 4 Topic 1 0 369940 119260 20           Қайта зарядталатын батарея таусылған.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:16:11 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 13ee02e4734842c2948a92b69cc0317a 369941 true true true false 20 1068882 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:16:11 4 Topic 1 0 369941 119261 20           Сапар шегу бекітпесінің қазір белсенді екенін білдіреді.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:16:12 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 2df9b1a8865b4cf58c2ad23dc96452f4 369942 true true true false 20 1068884 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:16:12 4 Topic 1 0 369942 119262 20           Тасымалдау құлпын өшіру үшін, қосу/өшіру түймесін 3 секунд басып тұрыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:16:13 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 9f12e15cad984da49c7dfd73eeca0e3c 369943 true true true false 20 1068886 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:16:13 4 Topic 1 0 369943 119263 20           Қыратын бөлігі мотор қосылмайтын деңгейде ластанған немесе зақымданған.    35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:47:39 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 e7d87104a36b4778ae91eba3288211d0 369944 true true true false 20 2081278 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:47:39 14 Topic 1 0 369944 119265 20           Құрылғы әдеттегідей қырмайды.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:16:16 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 11464cfcf07b44928b3a29b0bab8b187 369945 true true true false 20 1068891 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:16:16 4 Topic 1 0 369945 119266 20           Қыратын бастары зақымданған немесе тозған.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:16:18 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 f7fba3bdd3414a2f886d6548032533df 369946 true true true false 20 1068892 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:16:18 4 Topic 1 0 369946 119267 20           Шаштар немесе кір қыратын бастарына кедергі жасайды.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:16:19 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 5ecb005c551c4552b262002f6879fd30 369947 true true true false 20 1068893 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:16:19 4 Topic 1 0 369947 119280 20           Құралдың төменгі жағынан су ағуда.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:16:20 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 47ada0d1c8cd42f5b0212dc712be4f6c 369948 true true true false 20 1068894 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:16:20 4 Topic 1 0 369948 119281 20           Тазалау кезінде корпустың ішкі жағы мен құралдың сыртқы қабығы арасында су жиналуы мүмкін.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:16:22 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 c58511243e694d5f9c5de285e64e46ef 369949 true true true false 20 1068895 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:16:22 4 Topic 1 0 369949 119283 20           Бұл — қалыпты жағдай және қауіпті емес, себебі бүкіл электрондық бөлшектер құрал ішіндегі су өткізбейтін қуат бөлігінде орналасқан.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:16:24 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 6eaeb7763ba147feae88189c3555217c 369950 true true true false 20 1068897 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:16:24 4 Topic 1 0 369950 299912 20           Қыратын  бастарын ауыстырыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:16:25 E_Recharge the battery. 361 2c7489790b4f46b4b093896cf6e8616f 369951 true true true false 20 1068898 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:16:25 4 Topic 1 0 369951 299917 20            Батареяны қайта зарядтаңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:56 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 cabc3b7bbfa74a75be403ae37a5b3539 369952 true true true false 20 1766018 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:56 14 Topic 1 0 369952 299920 20           Құрал қабырға розеткасына әлі салулы. Қауіпсіздік себептері үшін құралды тек сымсыз пайдалануға болады.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:56 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 dace6e659a7543948b3f2effec2b6dd0 369953 true true true false 20 1766019 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:56 14 Topic 1 0 369953 299921 20           Қыратын бастарын  дұрыстап тазалаңыз немесе ауыстырыңыз.    35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:16:33 Pre-trim beard 300 2fb4d28f5d77429aaad7ec7c8690ac4e 369958 true true true false 20 1068905 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:16:33 4 Topic 1 0 369958 225906 20           Тері жайлылығының үздік нәтижелеріне қол жеткізу үшін, 3 күн немесе одан ұзағырақ қырынбаған жағдайда сақалды алдын ала қысқартуға кеңес беріледі.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T12:57:05 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 4f9eec1a61c848d591533dfbabbe0105 369982 true true true false 22 1954182 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T12:57:05 14 Topic 1 0 369982 2908 22           Nospiediet uz skūšanas  uzgaļa esošo atvienošanas pogu un atvienojiet skūšanas uzgaļa turētāju no skūšanas  uzgaļa.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:17:16 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 041dacf6d71f474da842f8c784f85758 369987 true true true false 22 1068952 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:17:16 4 Topic 1 0 369987 299912 22           Nomainiet skūšanas  galviņas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:17:17 E_Recharge the battery. 361 9db4e23efa4d40b7b002830c92599cb2 369988 true true true false 22 1068953 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:17:17 4 Topic 1 0 369988 299917 22           Uzlādējiet  akumulatoru.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:59 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 d04d0de7af5c4dc6a2c0df9714833bcd 369989 true true true false 22 1769167 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:59 14 Topic 1 0 369989 299920 22           Ierīce joprojām ir pievienota sienas kontaktligzdai. Drošības apsvērumu dēļ ierīci drīkst lietot tikai bez vada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:59 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 8928baa556be4453925ed76e62149440 369990 true true true false 22 1769170 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:59 14 Topic 1 0 369990 299921 22           Rūpīgi notīriet skūšanas  galviņas vai nomainiet tās.    35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:17:20 Using the shaver 820 49898d88f6f94f319bed385e56a13374 369994 true true true false 22 1068959 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:17:20 4 Topic 1 0 369994 276079 22   Skuvekļa lietošana   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:17:21 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 0f498d98b05d4d41abd5d76c5ffb50df 369995 true true true false 22 1068960 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:17:21 4 Topic 1 0 369995 293705 22           Vienmēr pirms lietošanas pārbaudiet skuvekli un visus piederumus. Nelietojiet skuvekli vai jebkuru piederumu, ja tie ir bojāti, jo var gūt savainojumus. Vienmēr nomainiet bojātu detaļu ar oriģinālu detaļu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:17:22 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 0313adc0783546ef8468c8d06e4c5a1b 369996 true true true false 22 1068961 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:17:22 4 Topic 1 0 369996 293704 22           Izmantojiet skuvekli tiem nolūkiem mājsaimniecībā, kas aprakstīti šajā rokasgrāmatā. Ievērojot higiēnas prasības, skuvekli ir ieteicams lietot tikai vienam cilvēkam.     35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:17:23 Note: This shaver can only be used without cord.  688 9ffa20bb3d3a49b19be6a552b8dcbfe0 369997 true true true false 22 1068962 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:17:23 4 Topic 1 0 369997 293708 22           Piezīme. Šo skuvekli var lietot tikai bez vada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:17:25 Pre-trim beard 300 707eda15d2b742bf95c8ef02f3181eae 369999 true true true false 22 1068964 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:17:25 4 Topic 1 0 369999 225906 22           Lai iegūtu vislabāko ādas komforta sajūtu, iepriekš apgrieziet bārdu, ja neesat skuvies 3 dienas vai ilgāk.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T12:55:30 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 6efe47f5b9d6405daa5b1285259446bf 370023 true true true false 23 1954044 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T12:55:30 14 Topic 1 0 370023 2908 23           Paspauskite atleidimo mygtuką ant  skustuvo ir atskirkite skutimosi galvutės laikiklį nuo  skustuvo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:20:49 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 3ad18d6105fe4dc693e2192c27901c23 370028 true true true false 23 1068993 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:20:49 4 Topic 1 0 370028 299912 23           Pakeiskite skutimo  galvutes.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:20:50 E_Recharge the battery. 361 3015c74ccd4b449cb57b1a8511ed5c96 370029 true true true false 23 1068994 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:20:50 4 Topic 1 0 370029 299917 23           Įkraukite  bateriją.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:37 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 1700910378e94342b5e3bcfa2314e409 370030 true true true false 23 1770319 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:37 14 Topic 1 0 370030 299920 23           Prietaisas vis dar prijungtas prie sieninio lizdo. Saugumo sumetimais prietaisą galima naudoti tik be laido.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:37 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 6c9f9939f8a440d0958ee6a8dd9346ee 370031 true true true false 23 1770321 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:37 14 Topic 1 0 370031 299921 23           Skutimosi galvutes  kruopščiai išvalykite arba jas pakeiskite.    35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:20:56 Using the shaver 820 519484042421497e8f0cba23c251f73e 370035 true true true false 23 1069000 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:20:56 4 Topic 1 0 370035 276079 23   Barzdaskutės naudojimas   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:20:57 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 86ce466aeae04468b11f3d19d6185e39 370036 true true true false 23 1069001 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:20:57 4 Topic 1 0 370036 293705 23           Prieš naudodami visada patikrinkite skustuvą ir visus priedus. Nenaudokite skustuvo ar bet kokio priedo, jei jie apgadinti, nes dėl to galimas sužalojimas. Visada pakeiskite apgadintą dalį originalia dalimi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:20:59 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 39320b9af9c4476f951bf405de5af250 370037 true true true false 23 1069002 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:20:59 4 Topic 1 0 370037 293704 23           Šį skustuvą naudokite pagal jo buitinę paskirtį, kaip aprašyta šiame vadove. Higienos sumetimais skustuvu naudotis turėtų tik vienas asmuo.     35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:21:00 Note: This shaver can only be used without cord.  688 eb5df3a6357d4dc9b1a47d0722d201a1 370038 true true true false 23 1069003 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:21:00 4 Topic 1 0 370038 293708 23           Pastaba. Šį skustuvą galima naudoti tik be laido.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:21:02 Pre-trim beard 300 5ca0ee2a1eb84f8c9f67ef9018403302 370040 true true true false 23 1069005 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:21:02 4 Topic 1 0 370040 225906 23           Kad būtų užtikrinti geresni rezultatai ir komfortas odai, rekomenduojame patrumpinti barzdą kirptuvu, jeigu nesiskutote 3 dienas ar ilgiau.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:03:46 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 4c3273c96a9b4badb89abdfb26eaf351 370064 true true true false 26 1954730 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:03:46 14 Topic 1 0 370064 2908 26           Naciśnij przycisk zwalniający na  golarce i wyciągnij z urządzenia uchwyt głowicy  golącej.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:21:54 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 90885aaaf1a74712adb43ebe677d5f05 370069 true true true false 26 1069034 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:21:54 4 Topic 1 0 370069 299912 26           Wymień  głowice golące.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:21:55 E_Recharge the battery. 361 14301a12e8814a61a0aa93396a79a76f 370070 true true true false 26 1069035 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:21:55 4 Topic 1 0 370070 299917 26           Naładuj  akumulator.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:37:31 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 c7ae5c299d3948b5a79910d6730e104f 370071 true true true false 26 1760405 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:37:31 14 Topic 1 0 370071 299920 26           Urządzenie jest wciąż podłączone do gniazdka ściennego. Ze względów bezpieczeństwa urządzenia można używać tylko bez przewodu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:37:31 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 7b6cddd70f024b358f0cf48a4253284b 370072 true true true false 26 1760407 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:37:31 14 Topic 1 0 370072 299921 26           Wyczyść  dokładnie głowice golące lub wymień je.    35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:21:58 Using the shaver 820 26d3a76c7e5d42fcbc2a9ee67ca7e358 370076 true true true false 26 1069041 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:21:58 4 Topic 1 0 370076 276079 26   Korzystanie z golarki   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:21:58 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 2a4b42d285674cf9b1288a4a008b25b0 370077 true true true false 26 1069042 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:21:58 4 Topic 1 0 370077 293705 26           Zawsze sprawdzaj golarkę i wszystkie akcesoria przed użyciem. Nie używaj golarki ani żadnych akcesoriów, jeśli są uszkodzone, ponieważ może to spowodować obrażenia. Uszkodzoną część należy wymienić na oryginalny element tego samego typu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:21:59 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 8aaf4bbb61484141887172c196066d27 370078 true true true false 26 1069043 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:21:59 4 Topic 1 0 370078 293704 26           Korzystaj z golarki wyłącznie zgodnie z jej przeznaczeniem (do użytku domowego), w sposób przedstawiony w instrukcji obsługi. Ze względów higienicznych golarki powinna używać tylko jedna osoba.     35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:21:59 Note: This shaver can only be used without cord.  688 c785419c07b749e58fa391ff3af74c1e 370079 true true true false 26 1069044 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:21:59 4 Topic 1 0 370079 293708 26           Uwaga: Golarki można używać tylko po odłączeniu przewodu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:22:02 Pre-trim beard 300 f614cd9aaec34dc0aae9826da9e79af7 370081 true true true false 26 1069046 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:22:02 4 Topic 1 0 370081 225906 26           Aby zapewnić maksymalny komfort dla skóry, zalecamy wstępne przycięcie brody, jeśli od ostatniego golenia upłynęły co najmniej 3 dni.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:06:17 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 21f1f17a1c894e8693bd9084346febec 370105 true true true false 29 1955003 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:06:17 14 Topic 1 0 370105 2908 29           Apăsați butonul de deblocare de pe  unitatea de bărbierit și scoateți suportul capului de bărbierit din  unitatea de bărbierit.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:24:30 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 71de7667f4824124b20c40568b07db2e 370109 true true true false 29 1069074 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:24:30 4 Topic 1 0 370109 299912 29           Înlocuiţi  capetele de bărbierire.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:24:31 E_Recharge the battery. 361 7f8139194f7a490cba32300c82357a70 370110 true true true false 29 1069075 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:24:31 4 Topic 1 0 370110 299917 29           Reîncărcaţi  bateria.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:25 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 c2bcb2c2089d4f4097a8431dc6173dda 370111 true true true false 29 1761433 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:25 14 Topic 1 0 370111 299920 29           Aparatul este în continuare conectat la priza de perete. Din motive de siguranţă, aparatul poate fi utilizat numai fără fir.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:25 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 1f8adf2db8d341508006f6c6eb6bff72 370112 true true true false 29 1761434 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:25 14 Topic 1 0 370112 299921 29           Curăţaţi  temeinic capetele de bărbierit sau înlocuiţi-le.    35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:24:37 Using the shaver 820 ef23604cfd6b477da0f485db229a2758 370116 true true true false 29 1069081 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:24:37 4 Topic 1 0 370116 276079 29   Utilizarea aparatului de bărbierit   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:24:38 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 f2b6943257c84822ab82b38f83d1a79a 370117 true true true false 29 1069082 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:24:38 4 Topic 1 0 370117 293705 29           Verificați întotdeauna aparatul de bărbierit și toate accesoriile înainte de utilizare. Nu utilizați aparatul de bărbierit sau orice alt accesoriu dacă prezintă urme de deteriorare, întrucât acest lucru poate cauza accidentări. Înlocuiți întotdeauna componenta deteriorată cu una originală.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:24:39 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 6e24891a78d24d1bb0988a368a7748dc 370118 true true true false 29 1069083 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:24:39 4 Topic 1 0 370118 293704 29           Utilizați acest aparat de bărbierit în scopul casnic pentru care a fost conceput, după cum este descris în acest manual. Din motive de igienă, acest aparat de bărbierit trebuie utilizat numai de o singură persoană.     35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:24:40 Note: This shaver can only be used without cord.  688 f09d3c8c59c34cf081a0f06b50d0f76d 370119 true true true false 29 1069084 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:24:40 4 Topic 1 0 370119 293708 29           Notă: Acest aparat de bărbierit poate fi utilizat numai fără cablu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:24:40 Pre-trim beard 300 85cf2221b9014c998b0c37209f8e27f4 370121 true true true false 29 1069086 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:24:40 4 Topic 1 0 370121 225906 29           Pentru a asigura cel mai bun confort pentru piele, vă sfătuim să tundeţi în prealabil barba dacă nu v-aţi ras timp de 3 zile sau mai mult.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-12-17T12:20:00 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 423d6a02132e4dca97361398a551dc2f 370145 true true true false 30 1881915 Marloes de Lange 2020-12-17T12:20:00 14 Topic 1 0 370145 2908 30           Нажмите кнопку отсоединения бритвенного  блока и снимите держатель бритвенной головки с бритвенного  блока.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:25:13 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 d11c2b606fd244a1b9e4d75b330e67d7 370149 true true true false 30 1069115 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:25:13 4 Topic 1 0 370149 299912 30           Замените бритвенные  головки.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:25:14 E_Recharge the battery. 361 a1bb79a93cff49ea98c8f8de6f5e7e2e 370150 true true true false 30 1069116 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:25:14 4 Topic 1 0 370150 299917 30           Зарядите  аккумулятор.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:17 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 b918e9738cf54817b14b952fe2004c5d 370151 true true true false 30 1764026 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:17 14 Topic 1 0 370151 299920 30           Прибор все еще подключен к розетке электросети. В целях безопасности прибором можно пользоваться только в беспроводном режиме.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:18 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 3c5faacce1ac4679bc39a74e2dfbe942 370152 true true true false 30 1764028 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:18 14 Topic 1 0 370152 299921 30           Тщательно  очистите бритвенные головки или замените их.    35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:25:17 Pre-trim beard 300 5b3f091f18ac48e09013eb9e0bf5a72a 370157 true true true false 30 1069123 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:25:17 4 Topic 1 0 370157 225906 30           Для достижения максимально комфортного бритья предварительно подравняйте бороду, если вы не брились 3 дня или более.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:17:13 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 2601264b57e148f1928cbee995977a58 370181 true true true false 34 1955885 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:17:13 14 Topic 1 0 370181 2908 34           Stlačte uvoľňovacie tlačidlo na holiacej  jednotke a vytiahnite nosič holiacej hlavy z holiacej  jednotky.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:27:29 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 1b5ce1cb383b43e19c1dc145cf3bfddb 370186 true true true false 34 1069153 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:27:29 4 Topic 1 0 370186 299912 34           Vymeňte holiace  hlavy.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:27:29 E_Recharge the battery. 361 c1ed5a2060024a3fa952b56ca1523668 370187 true true true false 34 1069154 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:27:30 4 Topic 1 0 370187 299917 34           Nabite  batériu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:54 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 980da879496843be97dd488887f68995 370188 true true true false 34 1765473 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:54 14 Topic 1 0 370188 299920 34           Zariadenie je stále zapojené do sieťovej zásuvky. Z bezpečnostných dôvodov môžete zariadenie používať len bez kábla.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:55 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 78efac8deaf64ccf90be6a1ebcd95186 370189 true true true false 34 1765474 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:55 14 Topic 1 0 370189 299921 34           Holiace hlavy  dôkladne vyčistite alebo ich vymeňte.    35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:27:32 Using the shaver 820 cad2e587ab364459b4d8ff82e5ca4277 370193 true true true false 34 1069160 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:27:32 4 Topic 1 0 370193 276079 34   Používanie holiaceho strojčeka   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:27:33 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 d986ce84737046b3bac44c4592cdfaa2 370194 true true true false 34 1069161 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:27:33 4 Topic 1 0 370194 293705 34           Pred použitím holiaci strojček a všetko príslušenstvo vždy skontrolujte. Holiaci strojček ani príslušenstvo nepoužívajte, ak je poškodené, pretože by to mohlo viesť k zraneniu. Vždy vymeňte poškodenú súčiastku za originálny náhradný diel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:27:33 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 c6a6d70dfb7e4d8b8cf66e27f8a3f9fe 370195 true true true false 34 1069162 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:27:33 4 Topic 1 0 370195 293704 34           Tento holiaci strojček používajte v domácnosti na účely opísané v tomto návode. Z hygienických dôvodov by holiaci strojček mala používať len jedna osoba.     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:27:34 Note: This shaver can only be used without cord.  688 d94e598222d8492683a06c610946d935 370196 true true true false 34 1069163 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:27:34 4 Topic 1 0 370196 293708 34           Poznámka: Tento holiaci strojček možno používať len vtedy, keď nie je zapojený do siete.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:27:34 Pre-trim beard 300 abb28f2fd4cb4347a9774cf824092635 370198 true true true false 34 1069165 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:27:34 4 Topic 1 0 370198 225906 34           Ak ste sa neholili 3 dni alebo dlhšie a chcete dosiahnuť čo najväčšie pohodlie, pred holením si bradu zastrihnite nástavcom na zastrihávanie.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:18:51 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 2f818e1a8cdf4876a282fb7fa7eb1efd 370222 true true true false 45 1956047 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:18:51 14 Topic 1 0 370222 2908 45           Pritisnite gumb za sprostitev na brivni  enoti in nosilec brivnih glav povlecite z brivne  enote.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:28:08 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 82f5394dc3df47c88ab5fddca88d0a58 370226 true true true false 45 1069193 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:28:08 4 Topic 1 0 370226 299912 45           Zamenjajte brivne  glave.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:28:08 E_Recharge the battery. 361 9212adb299474e4683e465e2b86e059f 370227 true true true false 45 1069194 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:28:08 4 Topic 1 0 370227 299917 45           Znova napolnite  baterijo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:22 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 3a687f3716ee4af5b8bfddc6c8dcf299 370228 true true true false 45 1767914 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:22 14 Topic 1 0 370228 299920 45           Aparat je še vedno priključen na električno omrežje. Aparat lahko iz varnostnih razlogov uporabljate samo brezžično.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:22 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 45168d55fbd4489f8e4a2251a7ce8902 370229 true true true false 45 1767916 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:22 14 Topic 1 0 370229 299921 45           Brivne glave  temeljito očistite ali jih zamenjajte.    35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:28:11 Using the shaver 820 2692a4cbc15e45538a4d4a45a4879ae3 370233 true true true false 45 1069200 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:28:11 4 Topic 1 0 370233 276079 45   Uporaba brivnika   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:28:11 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 e24ff4b19f6e4feda83b1a86043e52f2 370234 true true true false 45 1069201 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:28:11 4 Topic 1 0 370234 293705 45           Brivnik in vso dodatno opremo pred uporabo preverite. Če je brivnik ali kateri koli del dodatne opreme poškodovan, ga ne uporabljajte, saj se lahko poškodujete. Poškodovani del vedno zamenjajte z originalnim.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:28:12 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 1022c818c6e040e2a9f562db05eab3d1 370235 true true true false 45 1069202 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:28:12 4 Topic 1 0 370235 293704 45           Brivnik je namenjen za domačo uporabo, kot je opisano v tem priročniku. Iz higienskih razlogov naj brivnik uporablja samo ena oseba.     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:28:12 Note: This shaver can only be used without cord.  688 00c10079463e4ee3a674e7ad08d31f76 370236 true true true false 45 1069203 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:28:12 4 Topic 1 0 370236 293708 45           Opomba: Ta brivnik lahko uporabljate samo brezžično.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:28:13 Pre-trim beard 300 ec6f180789e24bd79e632ed3f9867290 370238 true true true false 45 1069205 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:28:13 4 Topic 1 0 370238 225906 45           Če se niste brili tri ali več dni, za najboljše rezultate brado najprej prirežite.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:50:53 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 a5c42316746a4837a869f2f989a24ef5 370262 true true true false 39 1956921 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:50:53 14 Topic 1 0 370262 2908 39           Натисніть кнопку розблокування на бритвеному  блоці та зніміть із нього тримач бритвеної  головки.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:33:46 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 12ce7ab666b3452fa1570c1eea865c3c 370266 true true true false 39 1069404 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:33:46 4 Topic 1 0 370266 299912 39           Замініть бритвені  головки.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:33:47 E_Recharge the battery. 361 d58cfbd1ec6c4cd199f13ca181ed58bd 370267 true true true false 39 1069406 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:33:47 4 Topic 1 0 370267 299917 39           Зарядіть  батарею.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:40:30 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 d990319fb33f4bf0a591fa5289a2215d 370268 true true true false 39 1760915 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:40:30 14 Topic 1 0 370268 299920 39           Пристрій досі підключено до мережі. З міркувань безпеки цей пристрій можна використовувати, лише коли він працює від батареї.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:40:30 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 a12f1f73420e4790947c2d4772b267e9 370269 true true true false 39 1760917 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:40:30 14 Topic 1 0 370269 299921 39            Ретельно очистьте бритвені головки або замініть їх.    35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:33:50 Pre-trim beard 300 82c03b047b7e4ac5a1858591572fe634 370274 true true true false 39 1069419 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:33:50 4 Topic 1 0 370274 225906 39           Для найкращого результату й комфортного гоління заздалегідь підстригайте бороду, якщо ви не голилися протягом 3 днів або більше.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:29 E_Introduction shavers 1139 52817af6ad9c49478beb7e8308ff9052 370293 true true true false 49 1069464 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:29 4 Topic 1 0 370293 239 49           Pročitajte ovaj korisnički priručnik jer sadrži informacije o karakteristikama ovog brijača, kao i savjete kako da vam brijanje bude lakše i prijatnije.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:31 E_Apply some water to your skin 40 ee2d8e938ea249cc8dd1bd6b6fa10247 370294 true true true false 49 1069465 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:31 4 Topic 1 0 370294 1461 49           Pokvasite  kožu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:32 E_Apply shaving foam or shaving gel to your skin 40 ff51968f65664471b2329c200cfafd35 370295 true true true false 49 1069466 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:32 4 Topic 1 0 370295 1462 49           Nanesite pjenu ili gel za brijanje na  kožu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:33 E_Rinse the shaving unit under the tap 1142 a813c295b62f468f9c1be87b1d00430c 370296 true true true false 49 1069467 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:33 4 Topic 1 0 370296 1463 49           Isperite nastavak za brijanje pod  mlazom vode da biste osigurali njegovo glatko pomjeranje po  koži.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:34 E_Dry your face 40 253be5ae255a469c806e827d7d02b8c4 370297 true true true false 49 1069468 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:34 4 Topic 1 0 370297 1464 49           Obrišite lice.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:36 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 cf39a6c2785d4b5da83b8f14668cb7f6 370299 true true true false 49 1069470 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:36 4 Topic 1 0 370299 1592 49           Pažljivo otresite višak vode i pustite da se držač reznih glava skroz osuši na vazduhu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:47 E_Move the shaving heads over your skin 1141 398569556ac249ca95abb938b8bf667f 370308 true true true false 49 1069486 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:47 4 Topic 1 0 370308 1704 49           Kružnim pokretima pomjerajte nastavak za brijanje po koži da biste odsjekli sve dlačice koje rastu u različitim  pravcima. Pazite da svaka rezna glava uvijek dobro naliježe na kožu. Nježno pritisnite za bolje i prijatnije brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:48 E_Rinse the shaving unit regularly to ensure that it continues to glide smoothly 1142 7fb328d6a8084229bcdb80c3ab3bb94e 370309 true true true false 49 1069488 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:48 4 Topic 1 0 370309 1708 49           Napomena: Redovno ispirajte nastavak za brijanje da biste osigurali njegovo dalje glatko pomjeranje po  koži.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:51 E_Replace damaged shaving heads immediately.  1142 9b573ae042ed4af79392c296764ebb12 370314 true true true false 49 1069499 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:51 4 Topic 1 0 370314 2748 49           Odmah zamijenite oštećene rezne glave.    35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:18:44 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 761fb14ebaee4772bb649ff622a36f0f 370316 true true true false 49 1951664 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:18:44 14 Topic 1 0 370316 2908 49           Pritisnite dugme za oslobađanje na  nastavku za brijanje i svucite držač reznih glava sa  nastavka za brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:56 Introduction Shaving 39 36d058e559d44f4c938cb2452c5d17be 370321 true true true false 49 1069512 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:56 4 Topic 1 0 370321 237 49   Uvod   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:57 Skin adaptation period 39 2987769642914e48b187941b962cb49d 370322 true true true false 49 1069516 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:57 4 Topic 1 0 370322 421 49   Period prilagođavanja kože   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:58 Shaving 63 ce4dd5b68c844bb1a44755a671ed2770 370323 true true true false 49 1069518 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:58 4 Topic 1 0 370323 1702 49   Brijanje   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:06 E_For maximum shaving performance, we advise you to replace the shaving heads every two years. 361 17b30aa0842640658252b474ff6a73ec 370330 true true true false 49 1069532 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:06 4 Topic 1 0 370330 68354 49           Da biste postigli najbolje rezultate brijanja, savjetujemo vam da rezne glave mijenjate svake dvije  godine.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:07 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 5e9e7eb9558342c4871d164546b2375d 370331 true true true false 49 1069535 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:07 4 Topic 1 0 370331 117078 49           Prvih nekoliko brijanja možda neće dati očekivane rezultate, a koža će možda biti malo iziritirana. To je normalno. Vašoj koži i bradi treba izvjesno vrijeme da se navikne na novi sistem brijanja. Da biste omogućili da se koža navikne na ovaj novi aparat, savjetujemo da se redovno brijete (najmanje 3 puta nedjeljno) isključivo ovim aparatom u periodu od 3 nedjelje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:10 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 44c0296fb3cd4d468aad76d63c5b70d8 370333 true true true false 49 1069539 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:10 4 Topic 1 0 370333 119226 49           Aparat ne radi kad pritisnem dugme za uključivanje/isključivanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:12 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 6fc667c8f4cc4619aa5ca5905492969a 370334 true true true false 49 1069541 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:12 4 Topic 1 0 370334 119237 49           Isključite aparat iz struje i pritisnite dugme za uključivanje/isključivanje da biste uključili aparat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:13 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 a501da720c704aea8b56a405b852315d 370335 true true true false 49 1069543 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:13 4 Topic 1 0 370335 119260 49           Punjiva baterija je prazna.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:14 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 c6d91dcea8b8438b82b48d1252d561bc 370336 true true true false 49 1069545 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:14 4 Topic 1 0 370336 119261 49           Aktivirana je putna brava.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:16 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 7b6f7a43cf804de595bb4461096ef104 370337 true true true false 49 1069547 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:16 4 Topic 1 0 370337 119262 49           Da biste deaktivirali putnu bravu, pritisnite dugme za uključivanje/isključivanje na 3 sekunde.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:17 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 99d91b72a75b485abdbdf68f14b91129 370338 true true true false 49 1069548 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:17 4 Topic 1 0 370338 119263 49           Brijač je zaprljan ili oštećen toliko da motor ne može da radi.    35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:40:57 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 d7f8d1bdc83549e082cd95074fa7c822 370339 true true true false 49 2079953 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:40:57 14 Topic 1 0 370339 119265 49            Aparat na brije kao prije.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:19 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 a2353e68b6e549a9808715a17b9df4ba 370340 true true true false 49 1069550 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:19 4 Topic 1 0 370340 119266 49           Rezne glave su oštećene ili istrošene.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:21 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 8a0e8f818bbb4d2b93751b800f7f06f2 370341 true true true false 49 1069551 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:21 4 Topic 1 0 370341 119267 49           U rezne glave su se uvukle dlačice ili prljavština.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:22 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 e3be0e66fca54cb7bf4b67de461f9696 370342 true true true false 49 1069552 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:22 4 Topic 1 0 370342 119280 49           Voda curi iz donjeg dijela aparata.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:23 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 72748570964c4926b541994b4a52302f 370343 true true true false 49 1069553 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:23 4 Topic 1 0 370343 119281 49           Tokom čišćenja, voda može da se nakupi između unutrašnjeg i spoljnog kućišta aparata.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:25 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 9e687aea29a44a429f0ea2922979501a 370344 true true true false 49 1069554 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:25 4 Topic 1 0 370344 119283 49           To je normalno i bezopasno zato što se sva elektronika nalazi u hermetički zatvorenom sklopu unutar aparata.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:28 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 b52f4fe37d014f57a99a33d22d5db9f1 370347 true true true false 49 1069558 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:28 4 Topic 1 0 370347 299912 49           Zamijenite rezne  glave.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:29 E_Recharge the battery. 361 33e5dba8428b49c1bee8b485a54a9b16 370348 true true true false 49 1069559 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:29 4 Topic 1 0 370348 299917 49           Napunite  bateriju.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:28 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 017bd1436058465ea3dd40404e7c1e79 370349 true true true false 49 1770533 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:28 14 Topic 1 0 370349 299920 49           Aparat je i dalje priključen u zidnu utičnicu. Ovaj aparat se stoga radi bezbjednosti smije koristiti samo bez kabla.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:29 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 c3c94dfda4fb42a1b65066203d6726e7 370350 true true true false 49 1770535 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:29 14 Topic 1 0 370350 299921 49            Detaljno očistite rezne glave ili ih zamijenite.    35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:32 Using the shaver 820 0b2882951eff4ff69718ac360050ae89 370354 true true true false 49 1069565 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:32 4 Topic 1 0 370354 276079 49   Korišćenje brijača   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:33 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 00a4a1faac434c3abbef0c20d8a732ba 370355 true true true false 49 1069566 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:33 4 Topic 1 0 370355 293705 49           Brijač i sav pribor uvijek provjerite prije korišćenja. Ne koristite brijač i pribor ako su oštećeni jer to može dovesti do povreda. Oštećeni dio uvijek zamijenite originalnim dijelom.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:33 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 3796fb61dcee4b609cd1f91bf991fee3 370356 true true true false 49 1069567 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:33 4 Topic 1 0 370356 293704 49           Ovaj brijač služi samo za kućnu upotrebu, kako je opisano u ovom priručniku. Ovaj brijač iz higijenskih razloga treba da koristi samo jedna osoba.     35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:34 Note: This shaver can only be used without cord.  688 11d83dad9b4645228d8c1223a0035d49 370357 true true true false 49 1069568 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:34 4 Topic 1 0 370357 293708 49           Napomena: Ovaj brijač se može koristiti samo bez kabla.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:35 Pre-trim beard 300 b5c3c7109ed246b4a46af35e79a35ba6 370359 true true true false 49 1069570 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:35 4 Topic 1 0 370359 225906 49           Da biste postigli najbolje rezultate, savjetujemo vam da bradu prvo skratite ako se niste brijali 3 ili više dana.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:35 This symbol indicates that the shaver can be used in the bath or shower. 887 1017b5ad2a984ba1875d4cc040420b3a 370361 true true true false 49 1069572 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:35:35 4 Topic 1 0 370361 293707 49             Ovaj simbol označava da brijač može da se koristi u kadi ili pod tušem.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:21 E_Introduction shavers 1139 e62c1657e9bc43a9847e5a29e641b6c6 370379 true true true false 46 1069776 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:21 4 Topic 1 0 370379 239 46           Ве молиме да го прочитате ова упатство за користење бидејќи тоа содржи информации за одликите на овој уред за бричење како и некои совети за полесно и попријатно бричење.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:22 E_Dry your face 40 2bdbb451cb9243eda24876564243f61e 370380 true true true false 46 1069777 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:22 4 Topic 1 0 370380 1464 46           Исушете го лицето.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T12:58:18 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 aeb18568796646f9a84e371824d0acd3 370386 true true true false 46 1954320 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T12:58:18 14 Topic 1 0 370386 2908 46           Притиснете го копчето за ослободување на  единицата за бричење и извлечете го држачот на главата за бричење од  единицата.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:26 Introduction Shaving 39 2953d0b8f4924b13b259a2df4754f1f8 370390 true true true false 46 1069787 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:26 4 Topic 1 0 370390 237 46   Вовед   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:27 Skin adaptation period 39 cdee9acbf9964349969f5749d7c3e578 370391 true true true false 46 1069788 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:27 4 Topic 1 0 370391 421 46   Период за приспособување на кожата   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:27 Shaving 63 d436ac87980d4ceba46ae0451ba2ab22 370392 true true true false 46 1069789 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:27 4 Topic 1 0 370392 1702 46   Бричење   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:27 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 2bb6a3f5d4654771acb22dca58e2b4f4 370393 true true true false 46 1069790 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:27 4 Topic 1 0 370393 119226 46           Уредот не работи кога ќе го притиснам копчето за вклучување/исклучување.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:28 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 eabf070cafd944f786ee273b3f0f7b1c 370394 true true true false 46 1069791 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:28 4 Topic 1 0 370394 119237 46           За да го вклучите уредот, откачете го од напојувањето и притиснете го копчето за вклучување/исклучување.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:28 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 2ae7c3d0baa74b878baa5d7414d5824d 370395 true true true false 46 1069792 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:28 4 Topic 1 0 370395 119260 46           Полнливата батерија е празна.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:29 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 96368b9ac777481d8115b21024c9e38d 370396 true true true false 46 1069793 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:29 4 Topic 1 0 370396 119261 46           Заклучувањето за патување е активирано.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:29 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 1835c25882924279b7ce107e7f54821a 370397 true true true false 46 1069794 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:29 4 Topic 1 0 370397 119262 46           Притиснете и држете 3 секунди на копчето за вклучување/исклучување за да го деактивирате заклучувањето за патување.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:30 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 38cfa710592f4f3fb4b1f34e6a39cf8b 370398 true true true false 46 1069795 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:30 4 Topic 1 0 370398 119263 46           Единицата за бричење е извалкана или оштетена до толкава мера што моторот не може да работи.    35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:40:32 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 147b0406b46f4b78862770bea38172ba 370399 true true true false 46 2079859 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:40:32 14 Topic 1 0 370399 119265 46            Уредот  не бричи толку добро како порано.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:31 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 d71fa89b69af4f64b36d821b26f7cbaa 370400 true true true false 46 1069797 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:31 4 Topic 1 0 370400 119266 46           Главите за бричење се оштетени или изабени.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:31 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 249796ac32724cf2976a78246f8510c5 370401 true true true false 46 1069798 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:31 4 Topic 1 0 370401 119267 46           Влакна или нечистотии ги блокираат главите за бричење.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:32 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 78fd877342ac4dd2853973656f31dc69 370402 true true true false 46 1069799 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:32 4 Topic 1 0 370402 119280 46           Вода тече од долниот дел на уредот.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:32 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 f747d0ec86774eb49d6766d9e43a550f 370403 true true true false 46 1069800 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:32 4 Topic 1 0 370403 119281 46           Во текот на чистењето, може да се собере вода меѓу внатрешното тело и надворешното куќиште на уредот.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:33 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 c135d171be744ce3ae4da44b11bb95e1 370404 true true true false 46 1069801 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:33 4 Topic 1 0 370404 119283 46           Тоа е нормално и не е опасно затоа што целата електроника е затворена во запечатена погонска единица во внатрешноста на уредот.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:33 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 6c5906535ffa4c348a0330d843360954 370405 true true true false 46 1069802 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:33 4 Topic 1 0 370405 299912 46           Заменете ги  главите за бричење.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:34 E_Recharge the battery. 361 8a8913a4783d4e52b3437c5c6a5c150d 370406 true true true false 46 1069803 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:34 4 Topic 1 0 370406 299917 46           Повторно наполнете ја  батеријата.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:23 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 a046dcd78e3d44e7b8d7ecc695f246b0 370407 true true true false 46 1769224 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:23 14 Topic 1 0 370407 299920 46           Уредот е сè уште е приклучен на ѕидниот приклучок. Од безбедносни причини, уредот може да се користи само без кабел.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:23 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 92a26b1528444b4596dad862357b30f1 370408 true true true false 46 1769225 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:23 14 Topic 1 0 370408 299921 46           Исчистете ги главите за бричење  темелно или заменете ги.    35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:37 Using the shaver 820 dacd6ebb684c4fd88a9ab95d4b7569f6 370412 true true true false 46 1069809 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:37 4 Topic 1 0 370412 276079 46   Користење на уредот за бричење   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:37 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 2383bbfad20a4417af0cf2ad64149891 370413 true true true false 46 1069810 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:37 4 Topic 1 0 370413 293705 46           Пред употреба, секогаш проверувајте го уредот за бричење и сите додатоци. Не користете ги уредот за бричење или кој било додаток доколку се оштетени, бидејќи тоа може да предизвика повреда. Секогаш заменувајте го оштетениот дел со оригинален.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:37 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 424d54ba932a435a9bbaefa77dcdc1d6 370414 true true true false 46 1069811 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:37 4 Topic 1 0 370414 293704 46           Овој уред за бричење користете го само за неговата предвидена домашна употреба, онака како што е опишано во ова упатство. Од хигиенски причини, уредот за бричење треба да го користи само едно лице.     35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:38 Note: This shaver can only be used without cord.  688 59b7094806f149669d46c38522dfc3d6 370415 true true true false 46 1069812 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:38 4 Topic 1 0 370415 293708 46           Забелешка: Овој уред за бричење може да се користи само без кабел.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:39 Pre-trim beard 300 d3fa0d02bf8747d6a629bb1952c529da 370417 true true true false 46 1069814 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:50:39 4 Topic 1 0 370417 225906 46           Ако не сте бричени повеќе од три дена, за најпријатно бричење прво поткастрете ја брадата.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:39 E_Introduction shavers 1139 15aa3538b87e48ccb4e414eb0d363188 370436 true true true false 47 1069718 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:39 4 Topic 1 0 370436 239 47           Lexoni manualin e përdorimit, pasi përmban informacione rreth funksioneve të makinës së rrojës, si dhe disa këshilla për ta bërë procesin e rrojës më të thjeshtë dhe të këndshëm.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:39 E_Dry your face 40 4151f5f4c8964a8697f57683c4d525d1 370437 true true true false 47 1069719 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:39 4 Topic 1 0 370437 1464 47           Thani fytyrën.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:20:10 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 8e24d677ca4c44a0942498799f2a266b 370443 true true true false 47 1956187 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:20:10 14 Topic 1 0 370443 2908 47           Shtypni butonin e lëshimit në  njësinë e rrojës dhe hiqni mbajtësen e kokës së rrojës nga  njësia e rrojës.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:49 Introduction Shaving 39 2b1c2db099d04161a444ddd0a38b6f71 370447 true true true false 47 1069729 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:49 4 Topic 1 0 370447 237 47   Hyrje   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:49 Skin adaptation period 39 289c11cdc66e40199f864bb287065e59 370448 true true true false 47 1069730 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:49 4 Topic 1 0 370448 421 47   Periudha e përshtatjes së lëkurës   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:49 Shaving 63 6a30eefee0d64650b64d2cd8996ce35d 370449 true true true false 47 1069731 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:49 4 Topic 1 0 370449 1702 47   Rroja   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:50 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 7e2ba926a00749649ce0df7ea8e24301 370450 true true true false 47 1069733 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:50 4 Topic 1 0 370450 119226 47           Pajisja nuk punon kur shtyp butonin e ndezjes/fikjes.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:50 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 a7bcc6384fef44329636b8a45680372c 370451 true true true false 47 1069734 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:50 4 Topic 1 0 370451 119237 47           Hiqeni pajisjen nga priza dhe shtypni butonin e ndezjes/fikjes për ta ndezur atë.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:51 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 5c8bec09b10e415aa27547d570d13e13 370452 true true true false 47 1069735 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:51 4 Topic 1 0 370452 119260 47           Bateria e rikarikueshme është shkarkuar.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:51 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 dadb8476bdb64008ac338637a6eebd3d 370453 true true true false 47 1069736 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:51 4 Topic 1 0 370453 119261 47           Është aktivizuar siguresa për udhëtim.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:52 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 c565c74be9304c50a6ffe68b1a43cc4d 370454 true true true false 47 1069737 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:52 4 Topic 1 0 370454 119262 47           Shtypni butonin e ndezjes/fikjes për 3 sekonda për të çaktivizuar siguresën për udhëtim.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:52 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 fa9a77f11a224b30946f9ae04edeb8dd 370455 true true true false 47 1069738 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:52 4 Topic 1 0 370455 119263 47           Njësia e rrojës është ndotur ose dëmtuar aq sa motori nuk mund të punojë.    35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:39:51 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 ce4ba35a56a64083987499f75025e4ac 370456 true true true false 47 2079745 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:39:51 14 Topic 1 0 370456 119265 47           Pajisja nuk rruan aq mirë sa më parë.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:53 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 e3fd64f34a6c49f8a31a060e69c00d39 370457 true true true false 47 1069740 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:53 4 Topic 1 0 370457 119266 47           Kokat e rrojës janë dëmtuar ose konsumuar.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:53 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 c292d2888850487fbf92b676f26eca22 370458 true true true false 47 1069741 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:53 4 Topic 1 0 370458 119267 47           Qimet ose papastërtitë bllokojnë kokat e rrojës.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:54 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 bbee3ab7257d43e7b711d8fee61443cb 370459 true true true false 47 1069742 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:54 4 Topic 1 0 370459 119280 47           Rrjedh ujë nga pjesa fundore e pajisjes.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:54 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 f99f2671784a4c8f921b6b1a134d1769 370460 true true true false 47 1069743 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:54 4 Topic 1 0 370460 119281 47           Gjatë pastrimit, mund të grumbullohet ujë midis pjesës së brendshme dhe kapakut të jashtëm të pajisjes.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:55 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 72ae9331976e46bf8d99024ab3d26b32 370461 true true true false 47 1069744 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:55 4 Topic 1 0 370461 119283 47           Kjo është normale dhe jo e rrezikshme sepse të gjitha pjesët elektronike janë të mbyllura në një njësi elektrike të izoluar brenda pajisjes.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:55 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 7924ee5589764c48b23440cce12f013b 370462 true true true false 47 1069745 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:55 4 Topic 1 0 370462 299912 47           Ndërroni  kokat e rrojës.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:56 E_Recharge the battery. 361 333674b5b2f540c8a29e5c1f9117321e 370463 true true true false 47 1069746 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:45:56 4 Topic 1 0 370463 299917 47           Rikarikoni  baterinë.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:40 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 dfdaefb8733843b88d97160e8b90ab09 370464 true true true false 47 1771108 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:40 14 Topic 1 0 370464 299920 47           Pajisja është ende në prizë. Për arsye sigurie, pajisja mund të përdoret vetëm pa kordon.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:40 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 ce048ee3e2e1485b89c3dcab61e26a39 370465 true true true false 47 1771109 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:40 14 Topic 1 0 370465 299921 47           Pastroni  mirë kokat e rrojës ose ndërrojini.    35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:46:01 Using the shaver 820 11ac976fa79d4a5cbd6231c2fcc7ac28 370469 true true true false 47 1069752 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:46:01 4 Topic 1 0 370469 276079 47   Përdorimi i makinës së rrojës   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:46:02 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 094808357ecb4dfba6eb8805ca54810b 370470 true true true false 47 1069753 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:46:02 4 Topic 1 0 370470 293705 47           Kontrolloni gjithmonë makinën e rrojës dhe aksesorët përpara se t'i përdorni. Mos përdorni makinën e rrojës apo aksesorët nëse janë të dëmtuara, sepse kjo mund të shkaktojë lëndim. Ndërrojeni gjithmonë pjesën e dëmtuar me një pjesë tjetër origjinale.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:46:03 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 59d99f15e8704e6785c8079d163db74b 370471 true true true false 47 1069754 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:46:03 4 Topic 1 0 370471 293704 47           Përdoreni makinën e rrojës vetëm për qëllimin e synuar në kushte shtëpie, siç përshkruhet në manual. Për arsye higjienike, makina e rrojës duhet të përdoret vetëm nga një person.     35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:46:04 Note: This shaver can only be used without cord.  688 cde485e8d920414b84087e429a0b729b 370472 true true true false 47 1069755 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:46:04 4 Topic 1 0 370472 293708 47           Shënim: Kjo makinë rroje mund të përdoret vetëm pa kordon.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:46:06 Pre-trim beard 300 844d29ab75b342fcb2663f48da1ddc59 370474 true true true false 47 1069757 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:46:06 4 Topic 1 0 370474 225906 47           Për rezultate maksimale në rehatinë e lëkurës, shkurtoni fillimisht mjekrën nëse nuk jeni rrojtur për 3 ditë ose më gjatë.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:52 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 dd1a8f5ac37f4957bda9e6a2a3a90ac6 370535 true true true false 32 1767764 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:52 14 Topic 1 0 370535 3360 32           確定關閉本產品電源，並從插座拔出電源線。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:53:29 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 6d558cad0f224e7f946ad024f6ec8c0e 370666 true true true false 4 1069843 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:53:29 4 Topic 1 0 370666 291225 4           Уверете се, че самобръсначката е изключена.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:53:32 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 ff962889948143f7920b8735e562afc9 370668 true true true false 4 1069845 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:53:32 4 Topic 1 0 370668 291227 4           След зареждане, отстранете захранващото устройство от контакта и извадете малкия жак от самобръсначката.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:54:17 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 7dda3906aa124e408b2a0040cb22ec5e 370701 true true true false 5 1069879 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:54:17 4 Topic 1 0 370701 291225 5           Provjerite je li aparat za brijanje isključen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:54:18 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 c3a83f12523648618c216cf7a41ea6d1 370703 true true true false 5 1069881 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:54:18 4 Topic 1 0 370703 291227 5           Nakon punjenja isključite jedinicu za napajanje iz zidne utičnice i izvucite mali utikač iz aparata za brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:54:51 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 c09c398bed5943699b0e8d1137de6693 370736 true true true false 6 1069915 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:54:51 4 Topic 1 0 370736 291225 6           Přesvědčte se, že je přístroj vypnutý.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:54:52 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 89e4016e4a8b47f98f33ae900ff5bded 370738 true true true false 6 1069917 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:54:52 4 Topic 1 0 370738 291227 6           Po nabití vytáhněte napájecí jednotku z elektrické zásuvky a malý konektor z holicího strojku.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:55:25 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 97c98339b17a4e4ca30ef45b93c5e97b 370771 true true true false 10 1069951 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:55:25 4 Topic 1 0 370771 291225 10           Kontrollige, et pardel on välja lülitatud.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:55:26 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 a459e94952b645679636e3e16adf7b88 370773 true true true false 10 1069953 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:55:26 4 Topic 1 0 370773 291227 10           Pärast laadimist eemaldage toiteplokk seina pistikupesast ja tõmmake väike pistik pardlist välja.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:35:13 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 8634795c810543f399092f485d5a26d5 370808 true true true false 18 1071083 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:35:13 4 Topic 1 0 370808 291225 18           Kapcsolja ki a borotvát.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:35:14 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 9e10c72f43084fb5bc1526d0c8cd1d4f 370810 true true true false 18 1071085 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:35:14 4 Topic 1 0 370810 291227 18           Ha a töltés befejeződött, húzza ki a tápegységet a fali aljzatból, majd húzza ki a kisméretű dugaszt a borotvából.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:35:49 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 f3d6204281ae4a28bf7b1c1b9c69265f 370843 true true true false 20 1071120 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:35:49 4 Topic 1 0 370843 291225 20           Ұстара сөндірулі екендігін тексеріп алыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:35:50 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 3e99cf565e024662a6ea7c624bac99ee 370845 true true true false 20 1071122 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:35:50 4 Topic 1 0 370845 291227 20           Зарядтап болған соң, қабырғадағы розеткадан ұстараны суырып, құралдан кішкентай тығынды шығарыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:07:41 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 bb3bec9b57c4452c8031432cca201150 370878 true true true false 23 1071325 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:07:41 4 Topic 1 0 370878 291225 23           Patikrinkite, ar barzdaskutė išjungta.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:07:41 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 5d923fb1297040d3be292f9094af6618 370880 true true true false 23 1071327 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:07:41 4 Topic 1 0 370880 291227 23           Po įkrovimo maitinimo bloką ištraukite iš sieninio elektros lizdo, o mažąjį kištuką iš skustuvo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:08:30 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 d577e04fa8074f56b314d362fc7c3154 370913 true true true false 22 1071361 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:08:30 4 Topic 1 0 370913 291225 22           Raugieties, lai skuveklis būtu izslēgts.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:08:32 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 54f290352f8a4b1da40b416065f7ff3a 370915 true true true false 22 1071363 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:08:32 4 Topic 1 0 370915 291227 22           Pēc uzlādēšanas atvienojiet barošanas bloku no sienas kontaktligzdas un atvienojiet mazo kontaktdakšu no skuvekļa.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:09:49 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 2835b400a6d942a1beb5d5d1d515444d 370950 true true true false 26 1071397 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:09:49 4 Topic 1 0 370950 291225 26           Upewnij się, że golarka jest wyłączona.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:09:50 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 e1de684d8d7341f789ae0fe1889c229e 370952 true true true false 26 1071399 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:09:50 4 Topic 1 0 370952 291227 26           Po zakończeniu ładowania odłącz zasilacz od gniazdka elektrycznego, a następnie wyciągnij małą wtyczkę z golarki.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:04:30 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 1bec15170324404bbfb508930538394e 370985 true true true false 29 1071281 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:04:30 4 Topic 1 0 370985 291225 29           Asiguraţi-vă că aparatul de bărbierit este oprit.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:04:31 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 b9a68a1dd6574c3e83a3b23c65a930c7 370987 true true true false 29 1071283 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:04:31 4 Topic 1 0 370987 291227 29           După încărcare, scoateţi unitatea de alimentare din priza de perete şi scoateţi conectorul mic din aparatul de bărbierit.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:03:55 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 107c46304c7649fd8e53575d282ed766 371020 true true true false 30 1071244 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:03:55 4 Topic 1 0 371020 291225 30           Убедитесь, что бритва выключена.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:03:56 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 d9931a5ca4cf4564859e7e4bba1cef95 371022 true true true false 30 1071246 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:03:56 4 Topic 1 0 371022 291227 30           После завершения зарядки извлеките блок питания из розетки электросети и отсоедините маленький штекер от бритвы.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:03:21 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 2cd19be4a05f4240b9378b06472b5dfe 371055 true true true false 34 1071205 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:03:21 4 Topic 1 0 371055 291225 34           Uistite sa, že holiaci strojček je vypnutý.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:03:22 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 c56210f2c7944f62959022e030b80263 371057 true true true false 34 1071207 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:03:22 4 Topic 1 0 371057 291227 34           Po ukončení nabíjania odpojte napájaciu jednotku od siete a malú koncovku odpojte od holiaceho strojčeka.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:02:44 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 f8365b466f464766a2f6f028baf43547 371090 true true true false 45 1071168 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:02:44 4 Topic 1 0 371090 291225 45           Brivnik mora biti izklopljen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:02:45 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 b1010dc202044012a171af44f82e4d99 371092 true true true false 45 1071170 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:02:45 4 Topic 1 0 371092 291227 45           Po polnjenju napajalnik izključite iz električnega omrežja in iz brivnika izvlecite mali vtič.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:27:32 E_Introduction shavers 1139 c17b4f0388e443b4baf65216a58edcba 371116 true true true false 33 1070908 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:27:32 4 Topic 1 0 371116 239 33           Pročitajte ovo uputstvo za upotrebu jer sadrži informacije o karakteristikama ovog aparata za brijanje, kao i savete kako da učinite brijanje lakšim i prijatnijim.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:27:33 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 655f72cf75744a84b355cd06b4653a3b 371117 true true true false 33 1070909 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:27:33 4 Topic 1 0 371117 1363 33           Napunite aparat za brijanje pre prve upotrebe i kada se na ekranu prikaže da je baterija skoro prazna.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:27:35 Introduction Shaving 39 746e7e74e3e54c2391df904bc5b7d7eb 371119 true true true false 33 1070912 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:27:35 4 Topic 1 0 371119 237 33   Uvod   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Introduction 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:27:36 Skin adaptation period 39 fca7e156b0d74d4ab2c29b275bc80d22 371120 true true true false 33 1070913 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:27:36 4 Topic 1 0 371120 421 33   Period prilagođavanja kože   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:27:37 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 365c85692feb4a6d8b6652e2703493a7 371121 true true true false 33 1070914 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:27:37 4 Topic 1 0 371121 119226 33           Aparat se ne uključuje kada pritisnem dugme za uključivanje/isključivanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:27:38 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 ef914f26cee84be78bb2c9e7e50de9f3 371122 true true true false 33 1070915 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:27:38 4 Topic 1 0 371122 119260 33           Punjiva baterija je prazna.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:43:56 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 aee6cfca853b456dbd7c8bda4f9235e3 371123 true true true false 33 2080585 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:43:56 14 Topic 1 0 371123 119265 33            Aparat ne brije jednako dobro kao ranije.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:27:39 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 55a109ef3bf5430ab7c1b695b19ed4f5 371124 true true true false 33 1070917 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:27:39 4 Topic 1 0 371124 119266 33           Glave za brijanje su oštećene ili pohabane.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:27:46 Using the shaver 820 148519234fdf4a0798b57af044999339 371130 true true true false 33 1070923 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:27:46 4 Topic 1 0 371130 276079 33   Upotreba aparata za brijanje   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:27:47 Pre-trim beard 300 51c5636d34e64e9eb8feb64bb44bbc8f 371131 true true true false 33 1070924 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:27:47 4 Topic 1 0 371131 225906 33           Da biste postigli najbolji osećaju prijatnosti na koži, savetujemo vam da bradu prvo podrežete ako se niste brijali 3 dana ili duže.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:27:50 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 d36e79f58d0b49cda7682ae8d8cc570a 371135 true true true false 33 1070928 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:27:50 4 Topic 1 0 371135 291225 33           Proverite da li ste isključili aparat za brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:27:52 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 76de36cef3944db58b99bebae330f54f 371137 true true true false 33 1070930 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:27:52 4 Topic 1 0 371137 291227 33           Nakon punjenja, isključite jedinicu za napajanje iz zidne utičnice i izvucite mali utikač iz aparata za brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:27:53 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 8588b8ab92db4fb9a412e8c7064e0f31 371138 true true true false 33 1070931 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:27:53 4 Topic 1 0 371138 299912 33           Zamenite  glave za brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:27:57 E_Recharge the battery. 361 103b78e5ecc44ecbb0119035d6513e4b 371143 true true true false 33 1070936 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:27:57 4 Topic 1 0 371143 299917 33           Napunite  bateriju.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:28:00 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 6fad532dba2f45119a1c40ba13cc8fda 371146 true true true false 33 1070939 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:28:00 4 Topic 1 0 371146 293705 33           Uvek proverite aparat za brijanje i sve dodatke pre upotrebe. Nemojte koristiti aparat za brijanje ili pribor ako je oštećen jer to može izazvati povrede. Uvek zamenite oštećeni deo originalnim novim delom.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:28:00 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 75de0c577d424d5b9c15d558c29fb73a 371147 true true true false 33 1070940 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:28:00 4 Topic 1 0 371147 293704 33           Aparat za brijanje koristite u predviđene svrhe u domaćinstvu koje su opisane u ovom priručniku. Iz higijenskih razloga, aparat za brijanje bi trebalo da koristi samo jedna osoba.     35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:28:01 Note: This shaver can only be used without cord.  688 17ac091260384fe5be5ee1caf3729e33 371148 true true true false 33 1070941 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:28:01 4 Topic 1 0 371148 293708 33           Napomena: Ovaj aparat za brijanje može da se koristi samo bez kabla.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:28:40 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 101cdcd3d62b4af8b631ec2b0dc35376 371176 true true true false 39 1070970 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:28:40 4 Topic 1 0 371176 291225 39           Перевірте, чи бритву вимкнуто.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:28:41 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 f2e47cf23446447b97945634361f0ebb 371178 true true true false 39 1070972 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:28:41 4 Topic 1 0 371178 291227 39           Після заряджання вийміть блок живлення з розетки, а малу вилку – з роз’єму на бритві.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:29:10 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 ef847ee7f3db4b8696e870ce83e448e4 371202 true true true false 47 1070996 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:29:10 4 Topic 1 0 371202 1363 47           Karikojeni makinën e rrojës përpara përdorimit për herë të parë dhe kur ekrani tregon se bateria është thuajse bosh.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:29:14 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 9a1aa18caeab4e38bb4db97ef69778c3 371212 true true true false 47 1071007 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:29:14 4 Topic 1 0 371212 291225 47           Sigurohuni që makina e rrojës të jetë fikur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:29:15 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 ffae2fc5969c4f18b0d5596ab187c6fe 371214 true true true false 47 1071009 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:29:15 4 Topic 1 0 371214 291227 47           Pas karikimit, hiqeni ushqyesin nga priza dhe hiqeni fishën e vogël nga makina e rrojës.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:29:43 E_Charge the shaver before you use it for the first time 40 ede02ac2ef1e40c48c4d928dd4f491ad 371238 true true true false 46 1071033 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:29:43 4 Topic 1 0 371238 1363 46           Наполнете го уредот за бричење пред првото користење, и кога дисплејот покажува дека батеријата е речиси празна.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:29:49 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 408dbb8c01d64cef998455922e66527b 371248 true true true false 46 1071044 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:29:49 4 Topic 1 0 371248 291225 46           Осигурете се дека уредот за бричење е исклучен.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:29:50 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 948d1cc93b394268b42d931a9a9336f5 371250 true true true false 46 1071046 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:29:50 4 Topic 1 0 371250 291227 46           По полнењето, откачете ја единицата за напојување од ѕидниот приклучок и откачете го малиот приклучок од уредот за бричење.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:24:12 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 b6eb5e41796d4996b1724b8b4316e6f2 371276 true true true false 4 1070745 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:24:12 4 Topic 1 0 371276 28275 4           Затворете държача на бръснещата глава (с щракване).   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:24:13 Charging 300 4894a95e08294e1aa10062b22da2ffec 371278 true true true false 4 1070747 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:24:13 4 Topic 1 0 371278 25907 4   Зареждане   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:24:14 Battery low S5000 300 865ec4e505534bbdad78b716dc95d61a 371279 true true true false 4 1070748 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:24:14 4 Topic 1 0 371279 25911 4   Изтощена батерия   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:24:15 Removing the rechargeable appliance battery S7000 300 51f52bd168b846a4b5c8c73271c15efd 371283 true true true false 4 1070752 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:24:15 4 Topic 1 0 371283 119947 4   Изваждане на акумулаторната батерия на уреда   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Извадете акумулаторната батерия, само когато изхвърляте уреда. Преди да извадите батерията, се уверете, че уредът е изключен от мрежата и батерията е изтощена напълно. Вземете всички необходими мерки за безопасност, когато боравите с инструменти за отваряне на уреда. Внимавайте, планките на батерията са остри.   Развийте винта отзад на самобръсначката.  Свалете задния панел.   Извадете захранващия блок.   Огънете встрани захващащите кукички и свалете прозрачния капак на захранващия блок.   Извадете държача на батерията и срежете жиците с клещи резачки или ножици.   Огънете встрани клемите на батерията с отвертка. Извадете акумулаторните батерии.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:24:16 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 0318efcfb975437db8908d303cf19531 371284 true true true false 4 1208779 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:16:28 4 Topic 1 0 371284 159516 4   Напълно заредена батерия   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:24:16 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 ba83d049d527449d9fed414519835f16 371285 true true true false 4 1070754 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:24:16 4 Topic 1 0 371285 293911 4           Поставете малкия щепсел в самобръсначката и включете захранващото устройство в контакта.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:24:18 Travel lock - shaver 1047 6aef28411c4e429380cbf9ecfdee35f1 371288 true true true false 4 1070757 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:24:18 4 Topic 1 0 371288 293715 4   Заключващ механизъм   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Можете да заключите самобръсначката, когато ще пътувате. Заключването при пътуване предотвратява случайно включване на самобръсначката.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:24:23 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 98fa8c5d7c1e4be689f83aac149694ca 371301 true true true false 4 1070770 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:24:23 4 Topic 1 0 371301 293921 4   Сухо бръснене   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Включете самобръсначката.     Забележка: Не притискайте твърде силно, това може да доведе до раздразнение на кожата. След всяка употреба изключвайте и почиствайте самобръсначката.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:24:27 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 52b333e2147c4984b5b6eb9ee86b5072 371309 true true true false 4 1070778 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:24:27 4 Topic 1 0 371309 299924 4           Подмених бръснещите глави, но напомнянето за смяна все още се показва.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:24:27 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 efe360c124a64616a1bf3b04cffc47d1 371310 true true true false 4 1070779 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:24:27 4 Topic 1 0 371310 299925 4           Не сте нулирали напомнянето за смяна.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:24:50 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 2505ccae4ad549dba1f4f5d3bcf56fca 371317 true true true false 5 1070786 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:24:50 4 Topic 1 0 371317 28275 5           Zatvorite držač glave za brijanje („klik”).   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:24:51 Charging 300 303dcd2996644035a8493af77f772594 371319 true true true false 5 1070788 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:24:51 4 Topic 1 0 371319 25907 5   Punjenje   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:24:51 Battery low S5000 300 8279867b34754e0aa2911e7a81118257 371320 true true true false 5 1070789 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:24:51 4 Topic 1 0 371320 25911 5   Prazna baterija   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:24:53 Removing the rechargeable appliance battery S7000 300 c0040f72040c4c1db1d4edb82961069d 371324 true true true false 5 1070793 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:24:53 4 Topic 1 0 371324 119947 5   Uklanjanje punjive baterije aparata   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Uklonite punjivu bateriju tek kada odlučite odložiti uređaj. Prije vađenja baterije pazite da je uređaj isključen iz utičnice i da je baterija potpuno prazna. Poduzmite sve sigurnosne mjere kad koristite alate za otvaranje uređaja. Budite oprezni, trake baterija su vrlo oštre.   Uklonite vijak sa stražnje strane aparata za brijanje.  Skinite stražnju ploču.   Izvadite pogonsku jedinicu.   Kukice zakrenite u stranu i uklonite prozirni poklopac pogonske jedinice.   Izvadite držač baterije i kliještama ili škarama prerežite žice.   Jezičce baterije odvijačem zakrenite u stranu. Izvadite punjive baterije.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:24:54 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 4d59210857a342a78c8217935e0af16f 371325 true true true false 5 1208780 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:16:56 4 Topic 1 0 371325 159516 5   Potpuno napunjena baterija   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:24:54 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 5f67001df7904181821109de4bdec6c7 371326 true true true false 5 1070795 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:24:54 4 Topic 1 0 371326 293911 5           Mali utikač umetnite u aparat za brijanje i jedinicu napajanja ukopčajte u zidnu utičnicu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:24:56 Travel lock - shaver 1047 9e92ede054ba4a59b2f5786841efae69 371329 true true true false 5 1070798 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:24:56 4 Topic 1 0 371329 293715 5   Putno zaključavanje   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Kada idete na putovanje, aparat za brijanje možete zaključati. Putno zaključavanje sprječava nehotično uključivanje aparata.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:25:01 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 515192b9ccef496c9f57cfcb67880319 371342 true true true false 5 1070811 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:25:01 4 Topic 1 0 371342 293921 5   Suho brijanje   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Uključite aparat za brijanje.     Napomena: Aparat nemojte prejako pritiskati jer to može izazvati iritaciju kože. Nakon svake uporabe aparat za brijanje isključite i očistite.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:25:05 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 89aff5143f3145b6ae05b15fe5f2282d 371350 true true true false 5 1070819 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:25:05 4 Topic 1 0 371350 299924 5           Glave za brijanje su zamijenjene, ali podsjetnik za zamjenu još uvijek svijetli.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:25:05 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 ebd1f41102034f7caf13b398f7b59bb9 371351 true true true false 5 1070820 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:25:05 4 Topic 1 0 371351 299925 5           Niste ponovno postavili podsjetnik za zamjenu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:25:27 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 b48d788d96f74d898ee18195dece5a2c 371358 true true true false 6 1070827 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:25:27 4 Topic 1 0 371358 28275 6           Držák holicí hlavice uzavřete (ozve se zaklapnutí).   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:25:28 Charging 300 b11f0088ebbc415f98572687d7545765 371360 true true true false 6 1070829 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:25:28 4 Topic 1 0 371360 25907 6   Nabíjení   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:25:28 Battery low S5000 300 c2df2052b8494278b8a8abd28176e007 371361 true true true false 6 1070830 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:25:28 4 Topic 1 0 371361 25911 6   Vybitá baterie   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:25:30 Removing the rechargeable appliance battery S7000 300 9989dbd6fec04bb18fe383a482edb907 371365 true true true false 6 1070834 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:25:30 4 Topic 1 0 371365 119947 6   Vyjmutí nabíjecí baterie přístroje   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Nabíjecí baterii vyjměte z přístroje, až když se budete přístroj zbavovat. Před vyjmutím baterie ověřte, zda je přístroj odpojen od sítě a zda je baterie zcela vybitá. Při manipulaci s nářadím potřebným k otevření přístroje dbejte všech nezbytných bezpečnostních opatření. Pozor, pásky od baterie jsou ostré.   Odstraňte šroubek na zadní straně holicího strojku.  Sejměte zadní panel.   Vyjměte napájecí jednotku.   Ohněte háčky s pojistkou na stranu a sejměte průhledný kryt napájecí jednotky.   Zdvihněte držák baterie a odstřihněte dráty řezacími kleštěmi nebo nůžkami.   Ohněte konektory baterie na stranu pomocí šroubováku. Nabíjecí baterie vyjměte.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:25:31 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 d8ed8c3a08a74b678f694bcdc31ae5bb 371366 true true true false 6 1208781 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:17:26 4 Topic 1 0 371366 159516 6   Baterie je plně nabitá   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:25:31 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 6ae2e8bfae924f3389d1a07cc69af13f 371367 true true true false 6 1070836 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:25:31 4 Topic 1 0 371367 293911 6           Malou zástrčku zasuňte do holicího strojku a napájecí jednotku zapojte do elektrické zásuvky.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:25:33 Travel lock - shaver 1047 3cc69d26890341958e36b921acff64d0 371370 true true true false 6 1070839 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:25:33 4 Topic 1 0 371370 293715 6   Cestovní zámek   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Před cestováním lze holicí strojek uzamknout. Cestovní zámek zabraňuje nechtěnému zapnutí holicího strojku.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:25:38 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 e58bea22ccd64195b9f63a0be82743dd 371383 true true true false 6 1070852 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:25:38 4 Topic 1 0 371383 293921 6   Holení za sucha   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Zapněte holicí strojek.     Poznámka: Na přístroj příliš netlačte. Mohlo by dojít k podráždění pokožky. Po každém použití holicí strojek vypněte a vyčistěte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:25:42 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 5530f2798c90440a88f4651c5c361c6d 371391 true true true false 6 1070860 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:25:42 4 Topic 1 0 371391 299924 6           Vyměnil jsem holicí hlavice, ale stále se zobrazuje připomenutí výměny.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:25:42 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 f6f25a32b86a4ffdbc74a2e8233b84b9 371392 true true true false 6 1070861 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:25:42 4 Topic 1 0 371392 299925 6           Neresetovali jste připomenutí výměny.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:26:06 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 46583dc786e3442196e41291798bb6e8 371399 true true true false 10 1070868 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:26:06 4 Topic 1 0 371399 28275 10           Sulgege raseerimispea hoidik (klõpsuga).   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:26:07 Charging 300 9bee4be41dc74d97b6e54f27adaeead1 371401 true true true false 10 1070870 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:26:07 4 Topic 1 0 371401 25907 10   Laadimine   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:26:07 Battery low S5000 300 e957e32e9cf04b98b3d92eff3945f0bf 371402 true true true false 10 1070871 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:26:07 4 Topic 1 0 371402 25911 10   Aku on tühi   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:26:09 Removing the rechargeable appliance battery S7000 300 23aab96af3be425f9f93a691696fe3aa 371406 true true true false 10 1070875 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:26:09 4 Topic 1 0 371406 119947 10   Laetava seadme aku eemaldamine   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Eemaldage laetav aku vaid siis, kui seadme kasutuselt kõrvaldate. Enne aku eemaldamist kontrollige, et seadme pistik on pistikupesast lahti ühendatud ja et aku on täiesti tühi. Rakendage kõiki vajalikke ohutusmeetmeid, kui käsitsete seadme avamisel tööriistu. Ettevaatust, aku klemmiribade ääred on teravad.   Eemaldage kruvi pardli tagaküljel.  Eemaldage tagumine paneel.   Võtke välja toitemoodul.   Painutage konksud kõrvale ja eemaldage toitemooduli läbipaistev kate.   Tõstke välja akuhoidik ja lõigake klemmid läbi lõiketangide või kääridega.   Painutage aku konksud kruvikeerajaga kõrvale. Eemaldage laetavad akud.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:26:09 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 6d5fd87b41384df29c543af60c4d78b3 371407 true true true false 10 1208784 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:19:29 4 Topic 1 0 371407 159516 10   Aku on täielikult laetud   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:26:10 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 9387c817fdf346d7ab7e4746f39dd058 371408 true true true false 10 1070877 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:26:10 4 Topic 1 0 371408 293911 10           Pange väike pistik pardlisse ja toiteplokk seina pistikupessa.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:26:11 Travel lock - shaver 1047 6820e2f30295462aa2309c187a5612b7 371411 true true true false 10 1070880 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:26:11 4 Topic 1 0 371411 293715 10   Reisilukk   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Kui lähete reisile, saate pardli lukustada. Reisilukk ei lase pardlit kogemata sisse lülitada.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:26:17 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 699c7f0f222d49e9b79744da94305b25 371424 true true true false 10 1070893 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:26:17 4 Topic 1 0 371424 293921 10   Kuivraseerimine   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Lülitage pardel sisse.     Märkus. Ärge suruge liiga tugevalt, see võib põhjustada nahaärritust. Pärast iga kasutamist lülitage pardel välja ja puhastage seda.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:26:20 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 6cd8508f1c674176a254d6d39f1b2397 371432 true true true false 10 1070901 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:26:20 4 Topic 1 0 371432 299924 10           Vahetasin raseerimispead välja, kuid väljavahetamise meeldetuletust kuvatakse endiselt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:26:21 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 0b94eec1f3c9494e993be47cf236c84b 371433 true true true false 10 1070902 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:26:21 4 Topic 1 0 371433 299925 10           Te ei lähtestanud väljavahetamise meeldetuletust.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:12:20 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 d07dd8a4c3794935bfe814903a3830ae 371440 true true true false 18 1071424 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:12:20 4 Topic 1 0 371440 28275 18           Zárja le a borotvafejtartót egy kattintással.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:12:22 Charging 300 ffa47c032d12492f8e0a43f662fdd981 371442 true true true false 18 1071426 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:12:22 4 Topic 1 0 371442 25907 18   Töltés   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:12:23 Battery low S5000 300 6ca4fd91ec54453ab958d8a5d10a35c1 371443 true true true false 18 1071427 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:12:23 4 Topic 1 0 371443 25911 18   Alacsony akkumulátorfeszültség   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:12:27 Removing the rechargeable appliance battery S7000 300 e2c070cb07bd4686b85db1782189849f 371447 true true true false 18 1071431 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:12:27 4 Topic 1 0 371447 119947 18   A készülék újratölthető akkumulátorának eltávolítása   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Az akkumulátort csak akkor távolítsa el, ha leselejtezi a készüléket. Az akkumulátor eltávolítása előtt ellenőrizze, hogy a készülék hálózati kábele ki van-e húzva a hálózatból, és hogy az akkumulátor teljesen lemerült-e. Tegye meg a szükséges óvintézkedéseket, amikor szerszámot használ a készülék szétnyitásához. Vigyázat: az akkumulátor szélei élesek.   Távolítsa el a borotva hátoldalában lévő csavart.  Emelje le a hátlapot.   Vegye ki a motoregységet.   Hajlítsa oldalra a kipattintható kampókat, és távolítsa el a motoregység átlátszó borítóját.   Emelje ki az akkumulátortartót, és vágja el vezetékeket egy kombinált fogóval vagy ollóval.   Csavarhúzó segítségével hajlítsa oldalra az akkumulátor címkéket. Vegye ki az akkumulátorokat.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:12:28 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 ef7a4feb729d44109048704572a13d97 371448 true true true false 18 1208790 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:22:29 4 Topic 1 0 371448 159516 18   Akkumulátor feltöltve   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:12:29 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 43af75d7ff3d462eb75cd19e1747f9d5 371449 true true true false 18 1071433 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:12:29 4 Topic 1 0 371449 293911 18           Helyezze a kisméretű csatlakozódugót a borotvába, majd csatlakoztassa a tápegységet a fali aljzathoz.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:12:32 Travel lock - shaver 1047 e1e5519d9859463097d7c2cd8f192f0a 371452 true true true false 18 1071436 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:12:32 4 Topic 1 0 371452 293715 18   Utazózár   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Utazáshoz tetszés szerint bekapcsolható a borotva utazózára. A utazózár megakadályozza a borotva véletlenszerű bekapcsolását.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:12:43 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 abe50537588649d082abeab713b435d8 371465 true true true false 18 1071449 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:12:43 4 Topic 1 0 371465 293921 18   Száraz borotválkozás   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Kapcsolja be a borotvát.     Megjegyzés: Ne nyomja le túl erősen a készüléket, mert ez bőrirritációt okozhat. Kapcsolja ki és tisztítsa meg a borotvát minden egyes használat után.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:12:51 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 f6c3c1af920840c58d183f50d480c0a6 371473 true true true false 18 1071457 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:12:51 4 Topic 1 0 371473 299924 18           Kicseréltem a borotvafejeket, de a csereemlékeztető nem tűnt el.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:12:52 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 a69bffb83fdd44308f502edc32bb8254 371474 true true true false 18 1071458 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T11:12:52 4 Topic 1 0 371474 299925 18           Nem állította alaphelyzetbe a csereemlékeztetőt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:18:36 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 277aaac9fff949248611391a8ab8bc61 371480 true true true false 20 1070563 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:18:36 4 Topic 1 0 371480 1646 20           Қыратын бастарын қыратын басын  ұстағыштан алыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:42:48 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 ba6d404b9cf74e5887ac7f415ed08ee0 371481 true true true false 20 1765794 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:42:48 14 Topic 1 0 371481 1655 20           Сапар құлпы  режимін пайдалану үшін қосу/өшіру түймесін 3 секунд басып тұрыңыз.    35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:18:38 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 619a3832c6574321a4a9aff239e34369 371483 true true true false 20 1070567 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:18:38 4 Topic 1 0 371483 25940 20           Ауыстыру еске салғышын бастапқы қалпына келтіру үшін, қосу/өшіру түймесін шамамен 7  секунд басып тұрыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:18:41 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 5e0c2e9afcac4dd6b64120e11c8a7701 371485 true true true false 20 1070569 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:18:41 4 Topic 1 0 371485 28273 20           Ескертпе: қыратын бастарын қайта салу кезінде қыратын басын ұстағышты қолыңызда ұстап, бекіту сақиналарын қайта салыңыз. Қыратын басын ұстағышты бетке қоймаңыз, себебі бұл қыратын бастарына зақым келтіруі мүмкін.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:18:43 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 542359c7859b4fce88e0fe95d05a1a24 371486 true true true false 20 1070570 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:18:43 4 Topic 1 0 371486 28275 20           Қыратын басын ұстағышты (сырт еткенше) жабыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:18:45 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 740aa78f0be64699ad630f9152bfb511 371487 true true true false 20 1070571 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:18:45 4 Topic 1 0 371487 28293 20           Ескертпе: батарея заряды толған кезде, дисплей 30 минуттан кейін автоматты түрде өшеді.    35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:18:47 Charging 300 3e38cda78d3d4c979acebd01ff495dd3 371489 true true true false 20 1070573 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:18:47 4 Topic 1 0 371489 25907 20   Зарядтау   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:18:48 Battery low S5000 300 7da2b66801e548a0a94b4f05369aac02 371490 true true true false 20 1070574 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:18:48 4 Topic 1 0 371490 25911 20   Батарея заряды төмен   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:18:52 Removing the rechargeable appliance battery S7000 300 054afd9bd5bc4d4cb20b78f15c14990f 371494 true true true false 20 1070578 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:18:52 4 Topic 1 0 371494 119947 20   Қайта зарядталатын құрал батареясын алу   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Құралды тастау кезінде қайта зарядталатын батареяны ғана алып тастаңыз. Батареяны алу алдында құрал ток көзінен ажыратылғанын және батарея заряды толығымен таусылғанын тексеріңіз. Құралды ашу үшін құралдарды қолдану кезінде қажетті қауіпсіздік шараларын орындаңыз. Абай болыңыз, батарея қырлары өте өткір болады.   Ұстараның артындағы бұранданы босатып алыңыз.  Артқы панелін алыңыз.   Қуат бөлігін шығарып алыңыз.   Бекіткіш ілмектерді майыстырып, қуат бөлігінің мөлдір қақпағын шешіп алыңыз.   Батарея ұстағышты көтеріп алып, сымдарын қысқышпен немесе қайшымен кесіңіз.   Батарея ілмектерін бұрауышпен майыстырыңыз. Қайта зарядталатын батареяларды шығарыңыз.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:18:54 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 1b7cea49b4ed4711b045ea5ef37f59ab 371495 true true true false 20 1208792 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:23:22 4 Topic 1 0 371495 159516 20   Батарея толығымен зарядталды   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:18:54 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 3e0a878688074d219bc5518a0f3e5c3f 371496 true true true false 20 1070581 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:18:54 4 Topic 1 0 371496 293911 20           Кішкене тығынды ұстараға енгізіп, қуат құралын қабырғадағы розеткаға салыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:18:58 Travel lock - shaver 1047 bc39c0641a324fb5b2f0648a6d186c93 371499 true true true false 20 1070584 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:18:58 4 Topic 1 0 371499 293715 20   Сапар құлпы   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Сапарға шыққан кезде ұстараны құлыптауға болады. Сапар құлпы ұстараның кездейсоқ қосылуын болдырмайды.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:19:10 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 562a4d8421f94b6ababe527d5884b81c 371512 true true true false 20 1070598 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:19:10 4 Topic 1 0 371512 293921 20   Құрғақ қырыну   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Ұстараны қосыңыз.     Ескертпе: тым қатты баспаңыз, себебі ол теріңізді тітіркендіруі мүмкін. Ұстараны әрбір қолданыстан кейін өшіріп тазалаңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:19:18 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 17fce7d40f0a44d890f5a22bfb3e56c3 371520 true true true false 20 1070607 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:19:18 4 Topic 1 0 371520 299924 20           Ұстара бастарын ауыстырдым, бірақ ауыстыру туралы еске салғыш әлі көрсетіліп тұр.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:19:19 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 570244f2a4e44a45bb882e37c876b40b 371521 true true true false 20 1070608 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:19:19 4 Topic 1 0 371521 299925 20           Ауыстыру еске салғышын бастапқы қалпына келтірмегенсіз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:19:45 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 0033f07f95434ff6bd98231eff063ca9 371528 true true true false 23 1070615 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:19:45 4 Topic 1 0 371528 28275 23           Uždarykite skutimo galvutės laikiklį (spragtelės).   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:19:46 Charging 300 4701d30eca464543980e5dfeb5bbb714 371530 true true true false 23 1070617 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:19:46 4 Topic 1 0 371530 25907 23   Įkrovimas   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:19:47 Battery low S5000 300 30013b7fa45f4ce4a5e7e131e21824be 371531 true true true false 23 1070618 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:19:47 4 Topic 1 0 371531 25911 23   Baterija senka   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:19:49 Removing the rechargeable appliance battery S7000 300 01ff2edfe6094bc8ad9023a8fe86ac8b 371535 true true true false 23 1070622 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:19:49 4 Topic 1 0 371535 119947 23   Pakartotinai įkraunamos prietaiso baterijos išėmimas   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Pakartotinai įkraunamą bateriją išimkite tik tada, kai išmetate prietaisą. Prieš išimdami bateriją įsitikinkite, kad prietaisas atjungtas nuo elektros tinklo ir kad baterija yra visiškai išsikrovusi. Imkitės visų reikiamų atsargumo priemonių, kai naudojatės įrankiais, norėdami atidaryti prietaisą. Būkite atsargūs – maitinimo elemento juostelės yra aštrios.   Pašalinkite sraigtą galinėje skustuvo dalyje.  Nuimkite galinį skydelį.   Išimkite maitinimo bloką.   Nulenkite kabliukus į šoną ir nuimkite permatomą maitinimo bloko dangtelį.   Iškelkite baterijos laikiklį ir replėmis arba žirklėmis nukirpkite laidus.   Atsuktuvu nulenkite baterijos laikiklius į šoną. Išimkite įkraunamas baterijas.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:19:49 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 2ecb2c5ad28f45e48d87410c4aa0bf23 371536 true true true false 23 1208794 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:24:05 4 Topic 1 0 371536 159516 23   Visiškai įkrauta baterija   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:19:50 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 104b4b92074f47cda567a56ad9bbd631 371537 true true true false 23 1070624 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:19:50 4 Topic 1 0 371537 293911 23           Įstatykite mažą kištuką į skustuvą, o maitinimo bloką į sieninį elektros lizdą.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:19:51 Travel lock - shaver 1047 12a92644d28048b1a2e9fa32f8d37ec2 371540 true true true false 23 1070627 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:19:51 4 Topic 1 0 371540 293715 23   Užrakinimas transportuojant   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Galite užrakinti skustuvą, jei ruošiatės kelionei. Kelionės užraktas apsaugo skustuvą nuo įjungimo netyčia.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:20:04 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 634f65e5792f43de8468e0fcd4014ee9 371553 true true true false 23 1070640 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:20:04 4 Topic 1 0 371553 293921 23   Sausas skutimasis   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Įjunkite skustuvą.     Pastaba. Nespauskite per stipriai, nes tai gali lemti odos sudirginimą. Kaskart panaudoję išjunkite ir išvalykite skustuvą.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:20:09 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 342976e90f794769a74a704a77428640 371561 true true true false 23 1070648 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:20:09 4 Topic 1 0 371561 299924 23           Pakeičiau skutimo galvutes, bet ir toliau rodomas keitimo priminimas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:20:10 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 06bc0bd8ac394e2ab86b9e53ec6f3e58 371562 true true true false 23 1070649 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:20:10 4 Topic 1 0 371562 299925 23           Nenustatėte iš naujo pakeitimo priminimo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:20:34 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 aa85bc651bb142c89aa364a5106dcb33 371569 true true true false 22 1070657 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:20:34 4 Topic 1 0 371569 28275 22           Aizveriet skūšanas galviņas turētāju (atskan klikšķis).   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:20:35 Charging 300 d84256fb60ea41fcaf1167c43260e065 371571 true true true false 22 1070659 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:20:35 4 Topic 1 0 371571 25907 22   Uzlāde   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:20:36 Battery low S5000 300 01e8455eb9444c11823f52d1d3efdcc5 371572 true true true false 22 1070660 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:20:36 4 Topic 1 0 371572 25911 22   Tukšs akumulators   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:20:38 Removing the rechargeable appliance battery S7000 300 154504647f624202860b66e7ab25cf9c 371576 true true true false 22 1070664 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:20:38 4 Topic 1 0 371576 119947 22   Atkārtoti uzlādējamā ierīces akumulatora izņemšana   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Atkārtoti uzlādējamo akumulatoru izņemiet tikai tad, kad izmetat ierīci. Pirms akumulatora izņemšanas pārliecinieties, ka ierīce ir atvienota no strāvas padeves un akumulators ir pilnībā tukšs. Ievērojiet piesardzību, kad izmantojat citus darbarīkus, lai atvērtu ierīci. Uzmanieties! Akumulatoru malas ir asas!   Izņemiet skuvekļa aizmugurē esošo skrūvi.  Noņemiet aizmugurējo paneli.   Izņemiet sūkņa barošanas bloku.   Palieciet fiksējošās cilpiņas sāņus un noņemiet caurspīdīgo barošanas bloka pārklāju.   Izceliet akumulatora turētāju un pārgrieziet vadus, izmantojot knaibles vai šķēres.   Ar skrūvgriezi palieciet sāņus akumulatora spailes. Izņemiet uzlādējamo akumulatoru.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:20:39 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 e1287397b71649f7adec86395dcff50d 371577 true true true false 22 1208793 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:23:45 4 Topic 1 0 371577 159516 22   Akumulators pilnīgi uzlādēts   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:20:39 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 ab0ec21d05e54ed98712444b6de79cd2 371578 true true true false 22 1070666 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:20:39 4 Topic 1 0 371578 293911 22           Ievietojiet mazo kontaktdakšu skuveklim un ievietojiet barošanas bloku sienas kontaktligzdā.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:20:41 Travel lock - shaver 1047 09a9a713043947bdb0ca595a365fd6b7 371581 true true true false 22 1070669 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:20:41 4 Topic 1 0 371581 293715 22   Ceļojuma bloķētājs   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Ja plānojat doties ceļojumā, skuvekli var bloķēt. Ceļojuma bloķētājs novērš iespēju, ka skuveklis tiks nejauši ieslēgts.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:20:48 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 ea48910824874297a5dff1e4095ba581 371594 true true true false 22 1070682 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:20:48 4 Topic 1 0 371594 293921 22   Sausā skūšanas metode   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Ieslēdziet skuvekli.     Piezīme. Nespiediet pie ādas pārāk spēcīgi, jo tādējādi var izraisīt ādas iekaisumu. Pēc katras lietošanas reizes skuveklis un jāizslēdz un jāiztīra.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:20:52 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 fe2a17e6d09e4fccbb18786348bf3b0a 371602 true true true false 22 1070690 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:20:52 4 Topic 1 0 371602 299924 22           Es nomainīju skūšanas galviņas, taču joprojām redzams maiņas atgādinājums.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:20:52 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 0daab22a2497413eb451a076792ae3b8 371603 true true true false 22 1070691 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:20:52 4 Topic 1 0 371603 299925 22           Jūs neesat atiestatījis maiņas atgādinājumu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:21:15 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 3c3fbe3f2ef249d18bc5d41d9d3bf4e6 371610 true true true false 26 1070699 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:21:15 4 Topic 1 0 371610 28275 26           Zamknij uchwyt głowic golących (usłyszysz „kliknięcie”).   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:21:16 Charging 300 b0a62491297141d7b78396de6ae69e8b 371612 true true true false 26 1070701 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:21:16 4 Topic 1 0 371612 25907 26   Ładowanie   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:21:16 Battery low S5000 300 c460d6b159c04ec4a027e1527d0a4ff8 371613 true true true false 26 1070702 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:21:16 4 Topic 1 0 371613 25911 26   Niski poziom naładowania akumulatora   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:21:18 Removing the rechargeable appliance battery S7000 300 2df705e64a5447bd981686120be2ef4a 371617 true true true false 26 1070706 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:21:18 4 Topic 1 0 371617 119947 26   Wyjmowanie akumulatora urządzenia   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Wyjęcie akumulatora jest konieczne jedynie przy utylizacji urządzenia. Przed wyjęciem akumulatora upewnij się, że urządzenie jest odłączone od gniazdka elektrycznego, a akumulator jest całkowicie rozładowany. Przestrzegaj wszystkich niezbędnych środków bezpieczeństwa podczas otwierania urządzenia. Należy zachować ostrożność, gdyż styki akumulatora są ostre.   Odkręć śrubkę znajdującą się z tyłu golarki.  Zdejmij panel tylny.   Wyjmij moduł zasilający.   Odegnij zatrzaski na boki i zdejmij przezroczystą osłonę modułu zasilającego.   Wyjmij komorę akumulatora i przetnij przewody za pomocą szczypiec lub nożyczek.   Odegnij zaciski akumulatora na boki za pomocą śrubokrętu. Wyjmij akumulatory.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:21:19 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 56b12e94c4e34bdcac33aebb145b130b 371618 true true true false 26 1208797 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:28:13 4 Topic 1 0 371618 159516 26   Pełne naładowanie akumulatora   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:21:19 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 0e9edb84adca4c739a9f12dcb3421989 371619 true true true false 26 1070708 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:21:19 4 Topic 1 0 371619 293911 26           Podłącz małą wtyczkę do golarki, a następnie podłącz zasilacz do gniazdka elektrycznego.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:21:20 Travel lock - shaver 1047 f85369d7fc204819b678a96d8a4978dd 371622 true true true false 26 1070711 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:21:20 4 Topic 1 0 371622 293715 26   Blokada podróżna   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Golarkę można zablokować na czas podróży. Blokada podróżna zapobiega przypadkowemu włączeniu golarki.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:21:26 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 d31a6fcaad6b40278d439cadd251950a 371635 true true true false 26 1070724 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:21:26 4 Topic 1 0 371635 293921 26   Golenie na sucho   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Włącz golarkę.     Uwaga: Nie przyciskaj urządzenia zbyt mocno do skóry, ponieważ może to spowodować jej podrażnienie. Wyłącz i wyczyść golarkę po każdym użyciu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:21:30 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 1104643a875e40a4a28c66e806b3fd77 371643 true true true false 26 1070732 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:21:30 4 Topic 1 0 371643 299924 26           Głowice golące zostały przeze mnie wymienione, ale wskaźnik przypomnienia o wymianie nadal jest aktywny.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:21:31 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 c53f5444a9bb4e6ba788d96047c19ac9 371644 true true true false 26 1070733 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:21:31 4 Topic 1 0 371644 299925 26           Przypomnienie o wymianie nie zostało zresetowane.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:52 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 3ca631eb39584b798e6a6396df14862f 371651 true true true false 29 1070522 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:52 4 Topic 1 0 371651 28275 29           Închideţi suportul unității de radere („clic”).   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:53 Charging 300 7246aa88e3b84aae80ec5e7e7f136f36 371653 true true true false 29 1070524 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:53 4 Topic 1 0 371653 25907 29   Încărcare   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:53 Battery low S5000 300 33a52a550f6f4b399f2f6df78dc1ce06 371654 true true true false 29 1070525 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:53 4 Topic 1 0 371654 25911 29   Baterie descărcată   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:55 Removing the rechargeable appliance battery S7000 300 2199ac9405904e03882694562fd44d01 371658 true true true false 29 1070529 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:55 4 Topic 1 0 371658 119947 29   Îndepărtarea bateriei reîncărcabile a aparatului   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Scoateți bateria reîncărcabilă când aruncați aparatul. Înainte de a scoate bateria, asigurați-vă că aparatul este deconectat de la priză și că bateria este descărcată complet. Luați toate măsurile de precauție necesare atunci când manipulați instrumente pentru a deschide aparatul. Atenție: benzile de contact ale bateriei sunt foarte ascuțite.   Desfaceți șurubul din partea posterioară a aparatului.  Îndepărtați panoul posterior.   Extrageți unitatea de alimentare.   Îndoiți cârligele de fixare și îndepărtați capacul transparent al unității de alimentare.   Ridicați suportul bateriei și tăiați firele cu un clește de tăiere sau foarfece.   Îndoiți etichetele bateriei cu o șurubelniță. Îndepărtați bateriile reîncărcabile.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:56 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 c440f26479e349b492642a08ffd95a2b 371659 true true true false 29 1208799 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:28:57 4 Topic 1 0 371659 159516 29   Baterie complet încărcată   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:56 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 062e711b1bfa4c118933fda828be7e57 371660 true true true false 29 1070531 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:56 4 Topic 1 0 371660 293911 29           Introduceți conectorul mic în aparatul de bărbierit și introduceți unitatea de alimentare în priză.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:58 Travel lock - shaver 1047 1e6a3fb4c63d4045822ec3c84fe1f0ff 371663 true true true false 29 1070534 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:58 4 Topic 1 0 371663 293715 29   Blocarea pentru transport   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Puteți bloca aparatul de bărbierit atunci când urmează să călătoriți. Mecanismul de blocare pentru transport previne ca aparatul de bărbierit să fie pornit în mod accidental.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:17:05 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 69c7a2eb0056444d824776675cf79c4b 371676 true true true false 29 1070548 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:17:05 4 Topic 1 0 371676 293921 29   Bărbierire uscată   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Porniți aparatul de bărbierit.     Notă: Nu apăsați prea puternic, deoarece acest lucru poate provoca iritarea pielii. Opriți și curățați aparatul de bărbierit după fiecare utilizare.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:17:11 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 7469e7a5ffc54b1784c652527bebacea 371684 true true true false 29 1070556 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:17:11 4 Topic 1 0 371684 299924 29           Am înlocuit capetele de bărbierire, dar memento-ul pentru înlocuire indică în continuare.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:17:12 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 05678f70561a4badaf2d2282ef6546e1 371685 true true true false 29 1070557 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:17:12 4 Topic 1 0 371685 299925 29           Nu ați resetat mementoul de înlocuire.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:09 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 6c07be7297c64172bda8e1684f7687b8 371692 true true true false 30 1070477 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:09 4 Topic 1 0 371692 28273 30           Примечание. При установке бритвенных головок и присоединении фиксирующих колец удерживайте держатель бритвенных головок в руке. Не оставляйте держатель бритвенных головок на рабочей поверхности во избежание их повреждения.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:10 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 4f844646654544519e4b28d859b0cda6 371693 true true true false 30 1070478 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:10 4 Topic 1 0 371693 28275 30           Закройте держатель бритвенных головок (до "щелчка").   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:11 Charging 300 fa26d43d74824fc6af0f160941825b88 371695 true true true false 30 1070480 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:11 4 Topic 1 0 371695 25907 30   Зарядка   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:11 Battery low S5000 300 39ea7eafc6374f549249115e3adeda69 371696 true true true false 30 1070482 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:11 4 Topic 1 0 371696 25911 30   Низкий уровень заряда аккумулятора   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:13 Removing the rechargeable appliance battery S7000 300 f7e3e3d3d94c46e1bcc70ebc318c3ab3 371700 true true true false 30 1070486 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:13 4 Topic 1 0 371700 119947 30   Извлечение аккумулятора прибора   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Следует извлекать аккумуляторные батареи только перед утилизацией прибора. Перед извлечением аккумулятора убедитесь, что прибор отключен от электросети, а аккумулятор полностью разряжен. При использовании инструментов для того, чтобы открыть прибор, соблюдайте необходимые правила техники безопасности. Будьте осторожны: контактные полосы аккумулятора острые.   Открутите винт на задней панели бритвы.  Снимите заднюю панель.   Извлеките блок питания.   Отогните в стороны крючки-защелки и снимите прозрачную крышку блока питания.   Приподнимите держатель аккумулятора и перережьте провода с помощью кусачек или ножниц.   Отогните в сторону клеммы аккумулятора с помощью отвертки. Извлеките аккумуляторы.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:14 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 61c81d3ddca347b7a6a16f6ad3f1a46b 371701 true true true false 30 1208800 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:29:17 4 Topic 1 0 371701 159516 30   Аккумулятор полностью заряжен   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:15 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 c46b4f54be5349109060a2c148cde9ca 371702 true true true false 30 1070489 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:15 4 Topic 1 0 371702 293911 30           Вставьте малый штекер в бритву и подключите блок питания к розетке электросети.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:17 Travel lock - shaver 1047 7ba2f6d55d3a41308ac0cf13c3178125 371705 true true true false 30 1070492 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:17 4 Topic 1 0 371705 293715 30   Дорожная блокировка   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Во время поездок можно установить на бритву блокировку. Дорожная блокировка исключает случайное включение бритвы.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:23 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 294e0e2b849c401daa458e780c6e246d 371718 true true true false 30 1070505 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:23 4 Topic 1 0 371718 293921 30   Сухое бритье   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Включите электробритву.     Примечание. Не нажимайте на прибор слишком сильно, это может привести к раздражению кожи. Всегда выключайте и чистите бритву после каждого использования.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:28 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 2c9ad306605f4ca09c2f8c3ad0b58745 371726 true true true false 30 1070514 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:28 4 Topic 1 0 371726 299924 30           Я заменил бритвенные головки, но напоминание о замене еще отображается.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:28 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 7354e8f6663749e6b1b60a3d162ab3e0 371727 true true true false 30 1070515 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:16:28 4 Topic 1 0 371727 299925 30           Вы не сбросили напоминание о замене.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:15:29 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 3892fddae1904ba88cf55cac56c0a89b 371734 true true true false 34 1070435 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:15:29 4 Topic 1 0 371734 28275 34           Zatvorte držiak holiacich hláv (ozve sa cvaknutie).   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:15:30 Charging 300 12a546703739444e9876bab5af423907 371736 true true true false 34 1070437 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:15:30 4 Topic 1 0 371736 25907 34   Nabíjanie   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:15:31 Battery low S5000 300 2532ff8e2c1a4632b29fe1444cefd1a1 371737 true true true false 34 1070438 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:15:31 4 Topic 1 0 371737 25911 34   Takmer vybitá batéria   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:15:32 Removing the rechargeable appliance battery S7000 300 6484bc21af7a40e5b9730e0e89fe999a 371741 true true true false 34 1070442 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:15:32 4 Topic 1 0 371741 119947 34   Vybratie nabíjateľnej batérie zo zariadenia   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Nabíjateľnú batériu vyberte len vtedy, keď zariadenie vyhadzujete. Skôr než batériu vyberiete, skontrolujte, či je zariadenie odpojené od elektrickej siete a batéria je úplne vybitá. Pri otváraní zariadenia sa riaďte príslušnými bezpečnostnými opatreniami. Dajte pozor, pretože pásiky batérie sú ostré.   Vyskrutkujte skrutku na zadnej strane holiaceho strojčeka.  Odstráňte zadný kryt.   Vyberte pohonnú jednotku.   Ohnite zaisťovacie háčiky do strán a odstráňte priehľadný kryt pohonnej jednotky.   Nadvihnite držiak batérie a plombovacími kliešťami alebo nožnicami prestrihnite vodiče.   Skrutkovačom ohnite svorky batérie do strán. Vyberte nabíjateľné batérie.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:15:33 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 b312b5a7d9e248cc8711dc5c0c76cf4e 371742 true true true false 34 1208803 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:30:21 4 Topic 1 0 371742 159516 34   Úplne nabitá batéria   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:15:33 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 2840191d3f5c4e81bbe0e9033874f401 371743 true true true false 34 1070444 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:15:33 4 Topic 1 0 371743 293911 34           Malú koncovku zasuňte do holiaceho strojčeka a napájaciu jednotku zapojte do elektrickej zásuvky.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:15:35 Travel lock - shaver 1047 7f78170cf2e5477cbed17e4bb1c4b168 371746 true true true false 34 1070447 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:15:35 4 Topic 1 0 371746 293715 34   Cestovný zámok   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Ak sa chystáte cestovať, holiaci strojček môžete zamknúť. Cestovný zámok zabráni náhodnému zapnutiu holiaceho strojčeka.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:15:41 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 332925bda58e46efbf1f4b92f874df03 371759 true true true false 34 1070460 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:15:41 4 Topic 1 0 371759 293921 34   Holenie na sucho   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Zapnite holiaci strojček.     Poznámka: Netlačte príliš silno, pretože to môže spôsobiť podráždenie pokožky. Po každom použití holiaci strojček vypnite a vyčistite.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:15:46 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 c63675114d0248a1afbf25c899eb27c7 371767 true true true false 34 1070468 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:15:46 4 Topic 1 0 371767 299924 34           Holiace hlavy som vymenil(a), ale na zariadení sa naďalej zobrazuje pripomenutie výmeny.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:15:47 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 4c6f324d854e415ea733509cc4bfc2a4 371768 true true true false 34 1070469 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:15:47 4 Topic 1 0 371768 299925 34           Nevynulovali ste pripomenutie výmeny.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:07 E_Dry your face 40 e00bbc8f4c61495cb04e660e460e05a3 371774 true true true false 33 1070371 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:07 4 Topic 1 0 371774 1464 33           Obrišite lice.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:09 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 b8cdc91f21774bf19b74303d76937cc6 371775 true true true false 33 1070373 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:09 4 Topic 1 0 371775 1646 33           Skinite glave za brijanje sa  držača.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:11 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 c92916d3690a4a8fabd5854dafac2c37 371777 true true true false 33 1070375 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:11 4 Topic 1 0 371777 25940 33           Da biste resetovali podsetnik za zamenu, pritisnite dugme za uključivanje/isključivanje i zadržite ga oko 7  sekundi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:13 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 759aec74a54946018fde17fb1b671fa8 371779 true true true false 33 1070377 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:13 4 Topic 1 0 371779 28275 33           Zatvorite držač glave za brijanje (da se čuje „klik“).   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:14 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 3e081cb215a24ad69fa05000c631f45d 371780 true true true false 33 1070378 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:14 4 Topic 1 0 371780 28293 33           Napomena: kada se baterija potpuno napuni, ekran se automatski isključuje nakon 30 minuta.    35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:16 Shaving 63 f375291f17d4417daa63ae3e4afabcdc 371782 true true true false 33 1070380 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:16 4 Topic 1 0 371782 1702 33   Brijanje   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:17 Charging 300 bca018a786d649d2a4e82de35556d935 371783 true true true false 33 1070381 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:17 4 Topic 1 0 371783 25907 33   Punjenje   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:18 Battery low S5000 300 40bd011f74f246a2a2232fd28c8120dc 371784 true true true false 33 1070382 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:18 4 Topic 1 0 371784 25911 33   Baterija je skoro prazna   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:21 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 be4e9f22850f441181253b1cdf5bb08c 371787 true true true false 33 1070385 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:21 4 Topic 1 0 371787 119237 33           Isključite aparat iz struje i pritisnite dugme za uključivanje/isključivanje da biste uključili aparat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:23 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 0583106394c647f7bbc14bf803a2dd70 371788 true true true false 33 1070386 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:23 4 Topic 1 0 371788 119261 33           Aktivirano je zaključavanje za vreme putovanja.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:24 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 0c305102c07e41f58187b3eeb6e98ec5 371789 true true true false 33 1070387 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:24 4 Topic 1 0 371789 119262 33           Pritisnite dugme za uključivanje/isključivanje i zadržite ga 3 sekunde da biste deaktivirali režim zaključavanja za vreme putovanja.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:25 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 2c5ec0319cbe48f78abe9aa01aa16ecb 371790 true true true false 33 1070388 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:25 4 Topic 1 0 371790 119263 33           Nastavak za brijanje je zaprljan ili oštećen do te mere da motor ne može da radi.    35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:26 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 f590a7e5ba7f4faf89f7ee75baa8560a 371791 true true true false 33 1070389 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:26 4 Topic 1 0 371791 119267 33           Dlačice i prljavština smetaju glavama za brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:27 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 ed1880b8e5814eb699edf94037e6677b 371792 true true true false 33 1070391 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:27 4 Topic 1 0 371792 119280 33           Voda curi iz donjeg dela aparata.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:28 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 e87d9167dd23476391532ddaf0091624 371793 true true true false 33 1070392 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:28 4 Topic 1 0 371793 119281 33           Tokom čišćenja voda može da se nakupi između unutrašnjeg i spoljnjeg kućišta aparata.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:29 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 0b44605eb78145ecb57691b6a316b48e 371794 true true true false 33 1070393 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:29 4 Topic 1 0 371794 119283 33           To je normalno i nije opasno, jer je sva elektronika zatvorena u zapečaćenoj jedinici za napajanje unutar aparata.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:31 Removing the rechargeable appliance battery S7000 300 4603009c386c40859ed42d5113a16925 371796 true true true false 33 1070395 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:31 4 Topic 1 0 371796 119947 33   Uklanjanje punjive baterije aparata   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Uklonite punjivu bateriju samo kada odlažete aparat. Pre nego što izvadite bateriju, uverite se da je aparat isključen sa električne mreže i da je baterija potpuno prazna. Preduzmite sve neophodne bezbednosne mere predostrožnosti kada rukujete alatkama za otvaranje aparata. Budite oprezni, trake koje drže bateriju su vrlo oštre.   Uklonite navoj na zadnjoj strani aparata za brijanje.  Skinite zadnju ploču.   Izvadite jedinicu za napajanje.   Savijte žabice u stranu i uklonite providan poklopac jedinice za napajanje.   Izvadite držač baterije i presecite žice pomoću malih klešta ili makaza.   Savijte jezičke baterije u stranu pomoću odvijača. Izvadite punjive baterije.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:32 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 fa2c50f546454dceac7c7a5701e84eb4 371797 true true true false 33 1208802 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:29:59 4 Topic 1 0 371797 159516 33   Baterija je potpuno napunjena   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:33 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 7f2bbde6fda446a6a2c3ec9a8d518205 371798 true true true false 33 1070397 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:33 4 Topic 1 0 371798 293911 33           Mali utikač gurnite u aparat za brijanje, a jedinicu za napajanje uključite u zidnu utičnicu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:37 Travel lock - shaver 1047 dae83120e2ff424289cde40ac9f9d618 371801 true true true false 33 1070400 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:37 4 Topic 1 0 371801 293715 33   Zaključavanje za vreme putovanja   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Brijač možete da zaključate kada putujete. Zaključavanje za vreme putovanja sprečava slučajno uključivanje brijača.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:50 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 6d65c6e9d6ef4c95a56b357866fb1a19 371814 true true true false 33 1070414 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:14:50 4 Topic 1 0 371814 293921 33   Suvo brijanje   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Uključite aparat za brijanje.     Napomena: ne pritiskajte aparat previše jako jer to može da izazove nadraživanje kože. Nakon svake upotrebe isključite i očistite brijač.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:13 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 005aecda28c6480996206bc261b5e785 371822 true true true false 33 1764786 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:13 14 Topic 1 0 371822 299920 33           Aparat je još uvek priključen na zidnu utičnicu. Iz bezbednosnih razloga, aparat može da se koristi samo bez kabla za napajanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:14 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 b5895381083e48468d43e9b9d474cf35 371823 true true true false 33 1764787 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:14 14 Topic 1 0 371823 299921 33           Temeljno čistite glave za brijanje ili ih  zamenite.    35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:15:03 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 9c1e482b141640888d5078e587ceac2b 371826 true true true false 33 1070426 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:15:03 4 Topic 1 0 371826 299924 33           Zamenio/la sam glave za brijanje, ali podsetnik za zamenu se i dalje prikazuje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:15:04 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 86258b47aa4d4ba0b5640a23963b8cd4 371827 true true true false 33 1070427 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:15:04 4 Topic 1 0 371827 299925 33           Niste resetovali podsetnik za zamenu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:19:17 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 004021d95c7043ceb4872228dd25bd60 371845 true true true false 49 1174701 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:19:17 14 Topic 1 0 371845 2956 49           Da biste kupili pribor ili rezervne dijelove, posjetite  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories ili zastupnika kompanije Philips. Takođe, možete da se obratite centru za korisničku podršku kompanije Philips u svojoj zemlji (za detalje pogledajte list „Međunarodna garancija”).   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:58:35 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 b59b003b6acf4a0c9ca2a34f883aea0a 371895 true true true false 39 1070191 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:58:35 4 Topic 1 0 371895 28275 39           Закрийте тримач бритвеної головки (до клацання).   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:58:37 Charging 300 ce5cf96114ae49129aae70863171832e 371897 true true true false 39 1070193 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:58:37 4 Topic 1 0 371897 25907 39   Заряджання   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:58:38 Battery low S5000 300 e5084df7e1b741e19553ffa38c8cb90b 371898 true true true false 39 1070194 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:58:38 4 Topic 1 0 371898 25911 39   Розряджена батарея   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:58:42 Removing the rechargeable appliance battery S7000 300 e60806644a6449afa870db7f775f5ef7 371902 true true true false 39 1070198 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:58:42 4 Topic 1 0 371902 119947 39   Виймання акумуляторної батареї пристрою   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Виймайте акумуляторну батарею, лише якщо хочете утилізувати пристрій. Перш ніж виймати батарею, переконайтеся, що пристрій від’єднано від розетки, а акумуляторну батарею повністю розряджено. Дотримуйтеся всіх відповідних правил безпеки, коли відкриваєте пристрій за допомогою інструментів. Будьте обережні, оскільки вузькі сторони батареї гострі.   Викрутіть гвинт на задній панелі бритви.  Зніміть задню панель.   Витягніть силовий блок.   Відверніть убік гачки-фіксатори та зніміть прозору кришку силового блока.   Підніміть тримач батареї та відріжте дроти ножицями або гострозубцями.   Викруткою відверніть убік контакти батареї. Вийміть акумуляторні батареї.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:58:43 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 3ea796318e254c6c816f692559f88953 371903 true true true false 39 1208810 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:32:43 4 Topic 1 0 371903 159516 39   Повністю заряджена батарея   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:58:44 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 7955224cef7a4b17b1337629227ef384 371904 true true true false 39 1070200 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:58:44 4 Topic 1 0 371904 293911 39           Вставте малу вилку в бритву, а блок живлення – у розетку електромережі.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:58:46 Travel lock - shaver 1047 448ef210b95e4b8fa91746f7f4bcd7bb 371907 true true true false 39 1070203 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:58:46 4 Topic 1 0 371907 293715 39   Блокування для транспортування   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Бритву можна заблокувати для транспортування. Це запобігає випадковому ввімкненню бритви.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:58:58 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 8126c71c0e844302a33e0fc37854758b 371920 true true true false 39 1070216 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:58:58 4 Topic 1 0 371920 293921 39   Сухе гоління   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Увімкніть бритву.     Примітка. Не притискайте пристрій надто сильно до шкіри, це може викликати її подразнення. Після використання вимикайте та чистьте бритву.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:59:05 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 521890f71cf4469e8dc7fab677550127 371928 true true true false 39 1070224 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:59:05 4 Topic 1 0 371928 299924 39           Після заміни бритвених головок нагадування про заміну продовжує відображатися.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:59:06 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 31310ec7e276471f9f7933d23002451b 371929 true true true false 39 1070225 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:59:06 4 Topic 1 0 371929 299925 39           Не скинуто нагадування про заміну.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:59:31 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 5b97fd1706994a15b0cbe83a2f42fe8c 371935 true true true false 46 1070231 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:59:31 4 Topic 1 0 371935 1646 46           Извадете ги главите за бричење од  држачот на главата за бричење.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:59:34 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 6c1e4abb302a4912983f03b2133baabf 371937 true true true false 46 1070233 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:59:34 4 Topic 1 0 371937 25940 46           За да го ресетирате потсетникот за замена, притиснете и држете на копчето за вклучување/исклучување околу 7  секунди.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:59:35 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 71158dfd77d644e9a59c1bb231f6259a 371939 true true true false 46 1070235 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:59:36 4 Topic 1 0 371939 28275 46           Затворете го држачот на главите за бричење („клик“).   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:59:36 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 65e79c3da0ea4b4ab02ed37ad72fe558 371940 true true true false 46 1070236 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:59:36 4 Topic 1 0 371940 28293 46           Забелешка: Кога батеријата е целосно наполнета, дисплејот автоматски се исклучува по 30 минути.    35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:59:38 Charging 300 7e16eb1cbd92449388146a4131ead6e9 371942 true true true false 46 1070238 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:59:38 4 Topic 1 0 371942 25907 46   Полнење   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:59:39 Battery low S5000 300 094831cfc66e43858f288f8ac0bb4703 371943 true true true false 46 1070239 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:59:39 4 Topic 1 0 371943 25911 46   Празна батерија   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:59:41 Removing the rechargeable appliance battery S7000 300 51d1beb27de743f7bb804d08bfe00503 371947 true true true false 46 1070243 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:59:41 4 Topic 1 0 371947 119947 46   Вадење на полнливата батерија на уредот   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Полнливата батерија вадете ја само кога ќе го фрлате уредот. Пред да ја отстраните батеријата, проверете дали уредот е исклучен од електричниот приклучок и дали батеријата е целосно празна. Преземете ги сите неопходни мерки на претпазливост кога ракувате со алати за отворање на уредот. Внимавајте, изводите од батериите се многу остри.   Отстранете го шрафот на задниот дел од уредот за бричење.  Извадете го задниот капак.   Извадете ја погонската единица.   Свиткајте ги куките за закачување настрана и извадете го проѕирниот капак од погонската единица.   Подигнете го држачот на батеријата и пресечете ги жиците од батеријата со клешта за сечење или ножици.   Свиткајте ги изводите на батеријата настрана со шрафцигер. Извадете ги полнливите батерии.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:59:41 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 765c02689de44d49b985dabd57ff7e6c 371948 true true true false 46 1208795 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:24:35 4 Topic 1 0 371948 159516 46   Целосно наполнета батерија   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:59:42 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 4b25c92a2c384959b2c0b363f7175472 371949 true true true false 46 1070245 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:59:42 4 Topic 1 0 371949 293911 46           Ставете го малиот приклучок во уредот за бричење и приклучете ја единицата за напојување на ѕидниот приклучок.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:59:43 Travel lock - shaver 1047 6f606c3743564371beabef2187f769b0 371952 true true true false 46 1070248 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:59:43 4 Topic 1 0 371952 293715 46   Заклучување за патување   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Може да го заклучите уредот за бричење кога одите на пат. Заклучувањето за патување спречува уредот за бричење да се вклучи по грешка.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:59:49 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 46a38d8799ec4766b9722f8f64219e25 371965 true true true false 46 1070261 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:59:49 4 Topic 1 0 371965 293921 46   Бричење на суво   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Вклучете го уредот за бричење.     Забелешка: Не притискајте премногу силно, тоа може да ја иритира кожата. По секое користење, исклучувајте го и чистете го уредот за бричење.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:59:53 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 049110f6df5346fd875ead9183cfeda8 371973 true true true false 46 1070269 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:59:53 4 Topic 1 0 371973 299924 46           Ги заменив главите за бричење, но потсетникот за замена сè уште се покажува.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:59:54 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 71f423981e12452ea4977bdac1a990d5 371974 true true true false 46 1070270 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:59:54 4 Topic 1 0 371974 299925 46           Не сте го ресетирале потсетникот за замена.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:00:15 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 9f37ae6bb55b4128ae930f74e0faa478 371980 true true true false 47 1070276 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:00:15 4 Topic 1 0 371980 1646 47           Hiqini kokat e rrojës nga  mbajtësja e kokave të rrojës.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:00:16 E_Reset the replacement reminder 300 c9338a0013ea4b009e11fec9e0b57e21 371982 true true true false 47 1070278 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:00:16 4 Topic 1 0 371982 25940 47           Për të rivendosur rikujtesën e ndërrimit, mbani të shtypur butonin e ndezjes/fikjes për afro 7  sekonda.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:00:17 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 dae5b06a534b4e1e9a292d36352501e5 371984 true true true false 47 1070280 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:00:17 4 Topic 1 0 371984 28275 47           Mbyllni mbajtësen e kokës së rrojës ("klik").   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:00:18 E_Note: when the battery is full, the display switches off 300 66f18e9627f34a5798beb53666b95926 371985 true true true false 47 1070281 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:00:18 4 Topic 1 0 371985 28293 47           Shënim: Kur bateria është plot, ekrani fiket automatikisht pas 30 minutash.    35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:00:19 Charging 300 69e11b8e470d44eba08d24e38c66358a 371987 true true true false 47 1070283 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:00:19 4 Topic 1 0 371987 25907 47   Karikimi   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:00:19 Battery low S5000 300 b6c28453edfa4970b28f23b42d6653a5 371988 true true true false 47 1070284 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:00:19 4 Topic 1 0 371988 25911 47   Bateria e shkarkuar   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:00:21 Removing the rechargeable appliance battery S7000 300 988090c54fa34cd3af84f1268afe40c8 371992 true true true false 47 1070288 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:00:21 4 Topic 1 0 371992 119947 47   Heqja e baterisë së rikarikueshme së pajisjes   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Hiqeni baterinë e rikarikueshme vetëm kur të hidhni pajisjen. Përpara se të hiqni baterinë, sigurohuni që pajisja të jetë hequr nga priza dhe që bateria të jetë plotësisht e shkarkuar. Merrni masat e nevojshme paraprake kur përdorni veglat për të hapur pajisjen. Bëni kujdes, fletët e baterisë janë të mprehta.   Hiqni vidën në pjesën e pasme të makinës së rrojës.  Hiqni panelin e pasmë.   Nxirrni njësinë elektrike.   Përkulni në anë grepat mbajtës dhe hiqni kapakun e tejdukshëm të njësisë elektrike.   Ngrini mbajtësen e baterisë dhe prisni telat me një palë pinca ose gërshërë.   Përkulni anash etiketat e baterisë me një kaçavidë. Hiqni bateritë e rikarikueshme.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:00:21 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 4cb53ae5a5fc4a08b05781a0394d22c2 371993 true true true false 47 1208737 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-10-10T09:38:03 4 Topic 1 0 371993 159516 47   Bateria plotësisht e karikuar   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:00:22 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 37c67fc106c04480b7fae03f517de7e6 371994 true true true false 47 1070290 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:00:22 4 Topic 1 0 371994 293911 47           Futni fishën e vogël në makinën e rrojës dhe ushqyesin në prizë.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:00:23 Travel lock - shaver 1047 8e4bc2d57e9d465a9467b24892135f64 371997 true true true false 47 1070293 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:00:23 4 Topic 1 0 371997 293715 47   Siguresa për udhëtim   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Makina e rrojës mund të bllokohet kur udhëtoni. Siguresa për udhëtim nuk lejon ndezjen aksidentale të makinës së rrojës.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:00:29 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 5b0b20a46c3c420c9bc85c5f558aa85e 372010 true true true false 47 1070306 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:00:29 4 Topic 1 0 372010 293921 47   Rroja në të thatë   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Ndizni makinën e rrojës.     Shënim: Mos e shtyni fort, pasi kjo mund të shkaktojë irritim të lëkurës. Fikeni dhe pastrojeni makinën e rrojës pas çdo përdorimi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:00:34 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 2d103bbb308f422fbed62611978ee7ca 372018 true true true false 47 1070314 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:00:34 4 Topic 1 0 372018 299924 47           I zëvendësova kokat e rrojës, por rikujtesa e ndërrimit shfaqet përsëri.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:00:34 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 7b94ec2cde75477a9885d31f45ef96c2 372019 true true true false 47 1070315 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T10:00:34 4 Topic 1 0 372019 299925 47           Nuk keni rivendosur rikujtesën e ndërrimit.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:37:32 E_Attach the shaving head holder to the shaving unit 40 1e60fb26623c4f798d38b6ff714deb92 372159 true true true false 20 1069594 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:37:32 4 Topic 1 0 372159 1593 20           Қыратын басын ұстағышты қыратын бөлігінің төменгі жағына (сырт еткенше ) салыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:42 Charging 300 76e53e4135d44bb7be668585cccc6067 372345 true true true false 45 1069476 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:42 4 Topic 1 0 372345 25907 45   Polnjenje   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:44 Battery low S5000 300 345f9b49207a426b9d449194021a4886 372347 true true true false 45 1069480 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:44 4 Topic 1 0 372347 25911 45   Baterija skoraj prazna   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:45 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 8098259718424f65aeb9e4e254df2d97 372348 true true true false 45 1208804 Abby Kooistra 2018-10-10T11:30:41 4 Topic 1 0 372348 159516 45   Baterija napolnjena   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:46 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 f327b62dd55d4e86ba93177f235249c6 372349 true true true false 45 1069484 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:46 4 Topic 1 0 372349 293911 45           Mali vtič vstavite v brivnik in napajalnik priključite na električno omrežje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:47 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 a0bed63182f24327ad87a34cbd1837a8 372350 true true true false 45 1069485 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:47 4 Topic 1 0 372350 299924 45           Zamenjal sem brivne glave, vendar je opomnik za zamenjavo še vedno prikazan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:48 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 7da7775d57604451bde86e06c2dcb223 372351 true true true false 45 1069487 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:48 4 Topic 1 0 372351 299925 45           Opomnika za zamenjavo niste ponastavili.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:55 Travel lock - shaver 1047 6923411f02664ed8813e046412150e76 372363 true true true false 45 1069511 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:34:55 4 Topic 1 0 372363 293715 45   Potovalni zaklep   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Kadar se odpravljate na pot, lahko brivnik zaklenete. Potovalni zaklep preprečuje nenameren vklop brivnika.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:29:47 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 a3d0d14129904ac3a643b8459192ea20 372383 true true true false 47 1069224 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:29:47 4 Topic 1 0 372383 274 47           Bëni kujdes, fletët e baterisë janë të mprehta.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:30:38 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 9c23edc10d934786afba6c23eff0a915 372416 true true true false 46 1069257 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:30:38 4 Topic 1 0 372416 274 46           Внимавајте, изводите од батериите се многу остри.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:31:09 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 e0cc49c9b4d746aea837475f4fcf5984 372449 true true true false 33 1069290 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:31:09 4 Topic 1 0 372449 274 33           Budite oprezni, trake koje drže bateriju su vrlo oštre.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:08:24 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 76a95c8c4d4d4da0a1e620edf4939cad 372743 true true true false 47 1068625 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:08:24 4 Topic 1 0 372743 2757 47           Ky kapitull përmbledh problemet më të shpeshta që mund të hasni me pajisjen. Nëse nuk keni mundësi ta zgjidhni problemin me informacionin më poshtë, vizitoni  www.philips.com/support për një listë të pyetjeve më të shpeshta ose kontaktoni qendrën e kujdesit ndaj klientit në shtetin ku ndodheni.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
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   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:08:52 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 3314c53a0bc04c3abf5826671da52245 372763 true true true false 46 1068671 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T16:08:52 4 Topic 1 0 372763 2757 46           Ова поглавје ги резимира најчестите проблеми што може да ги имате со уредот. Доколку не можете да го решите проблемот со помош на информациите дадени подолу, одете на  www.philips.com/support за да побарате список од најчесто поставуваните прашања или јавете се во Центарот за грижа на корисници во вашата земја.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
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   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:15:52 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 09cdf2009dd04cd182354e7f96b24aa3 372839 true true true false 4 1951346 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:15:52 14 Topic 1 0 372839 295643 4           Когато ще пътувате, можете да заключите самобръсначката, за да предотвратите случайното ѝ  включване.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
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   63 Marloes de Lange 2018-02-02T13:42:35 Thorough cleaning_luxury BW(new holder) 1031 77ab9f06665b4c129f58eb6a7bcfb435 364639 true true true false 0 1112838 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-07T12:12:41 6 Topic 1 0 364639 -1 1   Thorough cleaning Replacing the shaving heads_simple Replacing the shaving heads_simple   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the appliance does not shave as well as it used to.    Note: The shaving heads are locked by a  blue or an  orange retaining ring. Follow the correct instructions.       Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the  tap.   Turn the retaining ring anticlockwise and lift it off the shaving  head.   Repeat this process for the other retaining rings. Place them aside in a safe place.           Shake off excess water. Put the cutter back into the guard.   Place the shaving heads in the shaving head  holder.      Blue retaining ring: Place the retaining ring on the shaving head and turn it clockwise to reattach the retaining  ring. Place the arrows on the ring in line with the projections in the shaving head  holder. Turn the ring clockwise until it clicks to indicate that the ring is  fixed.    Orange retaining ring: Place the retaining ring on the shaving head and turn it clockwise to reattach the retaining  ring. Repeat this process for the other retaining rings.        0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Glenna Deiman 2017-12-28T14:33:01 Deactivating the travel lock S6000 1291 afb61526258343d2b68f26f618668d99 355608 true true true false 0 1110512 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-03T08:43:42 6 Topic 1 0 355608 -1 1   Deactivating the travel lock   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       While you deactivate the travel lock, the indications on the display light up briefly. The shaver switches on and is now ready for use again.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Glenna Deiman 2018-02-01T09:48:53 Activating the travel lock SP98xx 1300 92994cd632f146bcb916b3e8a5e63854 364452 true true true false 0 1310508 Abby Kooistra 2019-03-25T11:08:14 6 Topic 1 0 364452 -1 1   Activating the travel lock   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       While you activate the travel lock, the travel lock symbol lights up briefly and the shaver produces a short sound.  If you try to switch on the shaver while the travel lock is active, the travel lock symbol flashes.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Glenna Deiman 2017-12-28T12:01:32 Wet shaving S6000 1291 3fd963684dcb4530a18290514173edc2 355572 true true true false 0 1434901 Abby Kooistra 2019-08-05T14:49:36 6 Topic 1 0 355572 -1 1   Wet shaving   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   For a more comfortable shave, you can also use this shaver on a wet face with shaving foam or shaving gel.                     Do not press too hard, this can cause skin irritation.         Make sure that you rinse all foam or shaving gel off the shaver.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
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   97 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:43 Recycling ROW rechargeable nonremovable batteries - Editie 5 114 5d871084f6684aad9413f68c73b950a4 463312 true true true false 15 1478265 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:43 14 Book 1 0 463312 120217 15          35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true  Recycling ROW    ..\Templates\Word Templates\Philips_Internal.dot   1  Environment  0 Recycling ROW 0   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\cbook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\close.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.js  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\docsstylesheet.css  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\heading.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\minus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\obook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\plus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\separator.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\space.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_index.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_toc.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tail.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\toolbar_bg.jpg  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\topic.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\wiztopbar.jpg 12   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\html_frameset.htm  Recycling ROW 
   999 Sarah Meloni 2018-11-27T11:12:20 08933 1558 4ca5dffb26504f96947481c36c33a2f7 412406 true true true false 0 1585828 Marloes de Lange 2020-02-06T13:22:50 11 File 1 0 412406 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Marloes de Lange 2018-12-14T14:30:55 20670 1557 3132dde7d8dc46e9839ae66fb5a1cb15 418933 true true true false 0 1261467 Marloes de Lange 2018-12-14T14:30:55 1 File 1 0 418933 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-03-28T14:25:12 34021 1685 39a0e600a6464a0795bab938669dc76e 428049 true true true false 0 1314947 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-03-28T14:27:58 11 File 1 0 428049 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Abby Kooistra 2019-09-30T08:15:03 30404 1709 382c21dfa52d4d64bf5e1cac6b737a8f 464609 true true true false 0 1616108 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-02T14:11:00 11 File 1 0 464609 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Abby Kooistra 2019-09-30T08:15:27 30405 1709 80e0df85d38b4a6f86f12babc3edca3f 464610 true true true false 0 1616109 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-02T14:11:01 11 File 1 0 464610 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T08:36:28 20995 67 39b97a4c16e44878908d8cfc0c6c9521 464637 true true true false 0 1477852 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T08:36:28 1 File 1 0 464637 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Abby Kooistra 2019-10-03T14:15:46 30426 1709 58ae5658ec854aecb8ee55a3631d6adf 464949 true true true false 0 1616119 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-02T14:11:10 11 File 1 0 464949 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Abby Kooistra 2019-10-03T14:16:15 30427 1709 936bcf012dd2424097c25f30eed7c8dd 464950 true true true false 0 1616120 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-02T14:11:11 11 File 1 0 464950 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Abby Kooistra 2019-10-03T14:17:54 30429 1709 e43db244b63c491ea5e22956292068d8 464951 true true true false 0 1616121 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-02T14:11:12 11 File 1 0 464951 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   99 Glenna Deiman 2018-03-14T10:59:18 Thorough cleaning method S5000 361 58980a5340264971aa040e6415d7fb4f 376377 true true true false 0 1268021 Abby Kooistra 2018-12-20T13:34:41 11 Hypertext-Link 1 0 376377 0 1    376378 false  true 2 false   see  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   99 Glenna Deiman 2018-06-18T15:13:54 Activating the travel lock S5000 361 cc862b0049c74aad9af5d8d3fa71f5b4 391614 true true true false 0 1268014 Abby Kooistra 2018-12-20T13:34:40 11 Hypertext-Link 1 0 391614 0 1    25918  364452 false  true 2 false   see  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   99 Glenna Deiman 2018-08-23T14:41:33 ’Unplug for use’ reminder S6000 1468 1db1d561de8f49e4a364f77a3284d034 400817 true true true false 0 1295308 Abby Kooistra 2019-02-27T09:54:20 11 Hypertext-Link 1 0 400817 0 1    374839 false  true 2 false   see  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T10:00:09 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 0a4dae5617194791a51d2d45c505d600 372861 true true true false 5 1953080 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T10:00:09 14 Topic 1 0 372861 295643 5           Kad putujete, uređaj za brijanje možete zaključati kako biste spriječili nehotično  uključivanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:31:36 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 e72ea687946445d6ab821b55e4d05cd1 372883 true true true false 6 1951763 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:31:36 14 Topic 1 0 372883 295643 6           Když se chystáte cestovat, můžete holicí strojek zamknout, aby nedošlo k jeho náhodnému  zapnutí.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:52:20 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 76d2da95992d42c3835f5c34a191a936 372905 true true true false 10 1952366 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:52:20 14 Topic 1 0 372905 295643 10           Reisile minnes saate pardli lukustada, et see kogemata sisse ei  lülituks.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T10:02:45 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 38263cfc708d4d219580dc76ffaba3ca 372927 true true true false 18 1953356 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T10:02:45 14 Topic 1 0 372927 295643 18           Utazás közben zárolhatja a borotvát, hogy véletlenül ne kapcsolódjon  be.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-12-17T12:20:46 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 80b253cb7d824714934df73fe62249ab 372950 true true true false 20 1882007 Marloes de Lange 2020-12-17T12:20:46 14 Topic 1 0 372950 295643 20           Сапарға шыққан кезде кездейсоқ  қосылуын алдын алу үшін ұстараны құлыптауға болады.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T12:55:01 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 ab8ee31063f0412db80ef359bee2d0ae 372972 true true true false 23 1954003 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T12:55:01 14 Topic 1 0 372972 295643 23           Jei ruošiatės keliauti, galite užblokuoti skustuvą, kad jis netyčia  neįsijungtų.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T12:56:48 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 8eadfef5d9a04853a182f137e896abe4 372995 true true true false 22 1954141 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T12:56:48 14 Topic 1 0 372995 295643 22           Dodoties ceļojumā, varat bloķēt skuvekli, lai to nejauši  neieslēgtu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:03:28 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 e52759477fa348d9a963d6ddb34e22a1 373018 true true true false 26 1954689 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:03:28 14 Topic 1 0 373018 295643 26           Jeśli wybierasz się w podróż, możesz zablokować golarkę, aby zapobiec jej przypadkowemu  włączeniu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:05:58 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 bc882d33e2414f92a88ee797b4a2ee49 373043 true true true false 29 1954962 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:05:58 14 Topic 1 0 373043 295643 29           Când urmează să călătoriți, puteți bloca aparatul de bărbierit pentru a preveni  pornirea accidentală a acestuia.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-03T06:56:28 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 b06470c69d6f4cfa9890c3e128c84209 373065 true true true false 30 1452126 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-03T06:56:28 14 Topic 1 0 373065 295643 30           Когда вы собираетесь в поездку, бритву можно заблокировать, чтобы предотвратить ее случайное  включение.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:16:51 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 17bfe7c47fcc4ea38573c63a7aafce6f 373087 true true true false 34 1955844 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:16:51 14 Topic 1 0 373087 295643 34           Keď sa chystáte cestovať, môžete holiaci strojček zamknúť, aby nedošlo k jeho náhodnému  zapnutiu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:18:26 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 4d5d8736ca5d4961adf2e1f9020278db 373109 true true true false 45 1955984 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:18:26 14 Topic 1 0 373109 295643 45           Ko odhajate na pot, lahko brivnik zaklenete, da se ne bi nenamerno  vklopil.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:42:14 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 d58920931c274c7abacf6fd0e5970c49 373132 true true true false 33 1956291 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:42:14 14 Topic 1 0 373132 295643 33           Kada idete na put, možete da zaključate brijač da biste sprečili da se slučajno  uključi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T12:58:03 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 58c8ca2694a84df28a277982613416eb 373154 true true true false 46 1954279 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T12:58:03 14 Topic 1 0 373154 295643 46           Кога ќе патувате, можете да го заклучите уредот за бричење за да спречите негово случајно  вклучување.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:19:48 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 a14584331a3c45d1b8d7768f5fb9a3e4 373176 true true true false 47 1956146 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:19:48 14 Topic 1 0 373176 295643 47           Kur të udhëtoni, mund ta bllokoni makinën e rrojës për të parandaluar ndezjen  aksidentale.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:50:25 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 020b8479b8a74d6993c8131b1e4a86bb 373198 true true true false 39 1956858 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:50:25 14 Topic 1 0 373198 295643 39           Під час транспортування бритву можна заблокувати, щоб запобігти її випадковому  вмиканню.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T15:34:14 Shaving tips 1047 9fd1225bbb11465d998b7ea752a97334 373232 true true true false 5 1067781 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T15:34:14 4 Topic 1 0 373232 290157 5   Savjeti za brijanje   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T15:34:31 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 d74b1628bdad44da9bda5b064092d03f 373250 true true true false 5 1067835 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T15:34:31 4 Topic 1 0 373250 364443 5           Nakon svake uporabe aparat za brijanje isključite i očistite.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T15:34:59 Shaving tips 1047 8212ea33ca5f4086a7143324ae475033 373265 true true true false 6 1067866 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T15:34:59 4 Topic 1 0 373265 290157 6   Tipy pro holení   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T15:35:08 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 99e045ad13f2407bb34e08a1f4664945 373283 true true true false 6 1067884 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T15:35:08 4 Topic 1 0 373283 364443 6           Po každém použití holicí strojek vypněte a vyčistěte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T15:35:33 Shaving tips 1047 18ffd3a489f744d89005494c44fa5b91 373298 true true true false 4 1067900 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T15:35:33 4 Topic 1 0 373298 290157 4   Съвети за бръснене   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T15:35:41 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 99e405cf65cc455fabc4f294a8f7b0e4 373316 true true true false 4 1067918 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T15:35:41 4 Topic 1 0 373316 364443 4           След всяка употреба изключвайте и почиствайте самобръсначката.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T15:40:54 Shaving tips 1047 7a1facd55a1848188e2db9186b8a54b1 373331 true true true false 10 1067977 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T15:40:54 4 Topic 1 0 373331 290157 10   Raseerimisnäpunäited   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T15:41:04 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 08da37fba232476f883075f602501802 373349 true true true false 10 1067995 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T15:41:04 4 Topic 1 0 373349 364443 10           Lülitage pardel välja ja puhastage see pärast iga kasutust.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T15:40:03 Shaving tips 1047 acb53593ab3944d8af2bdc18b8efb525 373364 true true true false 18 1067940 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T15:40:03 4 Topic 1 0 373364 290157 18   Tippek borotválkozáshoz   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T15:40:26 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 2f6c6246403a468784b7879a4ed5867f 373382 true true true false 18 1067959 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T15:40:26 4 Topic 1 0 373382 364443 18           Kapcsolja ki és tisztítsa meg a borotvát minden egyes használat után.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:24:34 Shaving tips 1047 b3eedbb8cadc442499b5e06edb50f558 373409 true true true false 20 1066734 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:24:34 4 Topic 1 0 373409 290157 20   Қырыну кеңестері   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:24:45 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 17164ddb988b4a22b867ee496dac507e 373427 true true true false 20 1066753 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:24:45 4 Topic 1 0 373427 364443 20           Ұстараны әрбір қолданыстан кейін өшіріп тазалаңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:23:44 Shaving tips 1047 2334d028b4bb4e33be5de7a876499dd3 373442 true true true false 23 1066640 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:23:44 4 Topic 1 0 373442 290157 23   Skutimo patarimai   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:23:53 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 501225b515064ba78a4000a428222976 373460 true true true false 23 1066665 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:23:53 4 Topic 1 0 373460 364443 23           Kaskart panaudoję išjunkite ir išvalykite skustuvą.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:23:04 Shaving tips 1047 b6b499b708d547a39c3eb4f10327cc91 373475 true true true false 22 1066571 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:23:04 4 Topic 1 0 373475 290157 22   Skūšanas padomi   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:23:15 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 b1da847e8cbc43e4b3d8238790d6f763 373493 true true true false 22 1066589 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:23:15 4 Topic 1 0 373493 364443 22           Pēc katras lietošanas reizes skuveklis un jāizslēdz un jāiztīra.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:22:15 Shaving tips 1047 dc16efb365ae48fbb51359a6b6ebca24 373508 true true true false 26 1066500 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:22:15 4 Topic 1 0 373508 290157 26   Wskazówki dotyczące golenia   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:22:34 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 c82f8e326ad14623b1b9a59f1f46a7f6 373526 true true true false 26 1066518 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:22:34 4 Topic 1 0 373526 364443 26           Wyłącz i wyczyść golarkę po każdym użyciu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:16:59 Shaving tips 1047 e675d6e2bcd14184a8c97e620b84a001 373541 true true true false 29 1066388 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:16:59 4 Topic 1 0 373541 290157 29   Recomandări pentru bărbierit   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:17:13 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 f40dcf6f13ff4749a1e568682d5c0c90 373559 true true true false 29 1066406 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:17:13 4 Topic 1 0 373559 364443 29           Opriți și curățați aparatul de bărbierit după fiecare utilizare.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:16:17 Shaving tips 1047 f00a623955d54346bcea591aed88854b 373574 true true true false 30 1066316 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:16:17 4 Topic 1 0 373574 290157 30   Советы для бритья   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:16:26 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 2a496c00400c49cf954db1570c66dabd 373592 true true true false 30 1066343 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:16:26 4 Topic 1 0 373592 364443 30           Всегда выключайте и чистите бритву после каждого использования.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:15:26 Shaving tips 1047 ac5a6058c41840a89ae5e35e2c6e9d89 373607 true true true false 34 1066257 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:15:26 4 Topic 1 0 373607 290157 34   Tipy na holenie   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:15:44 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 f795386fbe53485cb3c5c9ef7e7a1e11 373625 true true true false 34 1066292 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:15:44 4 Topic 1 0 373625 364443 34           Po každom použití holiaci strojček vypnite a vyčistite.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:14:39 Shaving tips 1047 edc9eb793cdc437083c3b61363a504f9 373640 true true true false 45 1066177 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:14:39 4 Topic 1 0 373640 290157 45   Nasveti za britje   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:14:58 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 8c2205bd0b974842b14fe572e13a30c0 373658 true true true false 45 1066224 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T13:14:58 4 Topic 1 0 373658 364443 45           Brivnik po vsaki uporabi izklopite in očistite.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T12:57:03 Shaving tips 1047 bdb945bb018b45e98e4f99521c6747e8 373684 true true true false 46 1065911 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T12:57:03 4 Topic 1 0 373684 290157 46   Совети за бричење   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T12:57:23 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 978a91260f25499c87c2587c55799899 373702 true true true false 46 1065930 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T12:57:23 4 Topic 1 0 373702 364443 46           По секое користење, исклучувајте го и чистете го уредот за бричење.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T12:58:01 Shaving tips 1047 c17ec62c0a1048918017cda3b3b020c6 373728 true true true false 47 1065996 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T12:58:01 4 Topic 1 0 373728 290157 47   Këshilla për rrojën   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T12:58:12 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 06823cc93c214ab79c9c1363a7f34a68 373746 true true true false 47 1066015 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T12:58:12 4 Topic 1 0 373746 364443 47           Fikeni dhe pastrojeni makinën e rrojës pas çdo përdorimi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T12:58:48 Shaving tips 1047 b51404c268404cb9a7051c0c904d5133 373773 true true true false 49 1066079 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T12:58:48 4 Topic 1 0 373773 290157 49   Savjeti za brijanje   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T12:58:56 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 f021a67d047b4ec3a5ddeda95ab9c66b 373791 true true true false 49 1066097 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T12:58:56 4 Topic 1 0 373791 364443 49           Nakon svake upotrebe isključite i očistite brijač.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T12:59:25 Shaving tips 1047 539b4763050242fbbd57a817660ff1ba 373806 true true true false 39 1066113 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T12:59:25 4 Topic 1 0 373806 290157 39   Поради щодо гоління   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T12:59:33 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 5e961681f75a4a41964d01680483c9d4 373824 true true true false 39 1066131 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T12:59:33 4 Topic 1 0 373824 364443 39           Після використання вимикайте та чистьте бритву.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T10:14:34 E_A shaving head symbol has suddenly appeared on the display. 361 84a66c0d3aca4e1396815ca3d9838795 374279 true true true false 14 1065484 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T10:14:34 4 Topic 1 0 374279 299926 14           Un symbole de tête de rasage s'est soudainement affiché à l'écran.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T10:14:35 E_This symbol is the replacement reminder 361 c274758bf99a4f8d99b93f1363eb2ccc 374280 true true true false 14 1065485 Localizer Philips 2018-03-08T10:14:35 4 Topic 1 0 374280 299927 14           Ce symbole est le rappel de remplacement.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:54:03 E_Replace shaving heads every two years 1142 2162f6806e6c45b89f30d23f548791fb 374466 true true true false 14 1070060 Localizer Philips 2018-03-09T09:54:03 4 Topic 1 0 374466 258 14           Pour une performance optimale, nous vous recommandons de remplacer les têtes de rasage tous les deux  ans. Remplacez immédiatement les têtes de rasage endommagées. Remplacez toujours les têtes de rasage par des  têtes de marque Philips.    35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2018-02-28T16:25:19 E_At this point there is enough energy left for one shave 361 54455a79b7d2430c8984dbc6db4b2d07 374711 true true true false 0 1108560 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-30T09:30:34 6 Topic 1 0 374711 -1 1           At this point there is enough energy left for one shave.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2018-03-06T14:47:13 E_The ‘unplug for use’ reminder flashes to remind you to disconnect the shaver from the wall socket before you can switch it on. 361 9c8aa8ca6fdd444eb04afa384c87a846 375140 true true true false 0 1156190 Glenna Deiman 2018-07-10T07:43:32 6 Topic 1 0 375140 -1 1           The ‘unplug for use’ reminder flashes to remind you to disconnect the shaver from the wall socket before you can switch it on.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2018-03-06T15:12:43 E_You cannot use the shaver while it is charging. 361 a2aa0c9b795440adbc83b9f1f158b0ab 375144 true true true false 0 1110520 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-03T08:43:44 6 Topic 1 0 375144 -1 1           You cannot use the shaver while it is charging.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2018-03-06T15:13:20 E_After approx. 3 minutes of charging the shaver contains enough power for one shave. 361 08ef8d97db1343bebc54effdc7dfd429 375145 true true true false 0 1110513 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-03T08:43:42 6 Topic 1 0 375145 -1 1           After approx. 3 minutes of charging, the shaver contains enough power for one shave.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2018-03-06T15:22:22 E_To switch the shaver on or off, press the on/off button once. 361 521a026a86854fee91419859561fa621 375150 true true true false 0 1110517 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-03T08:43:43 6 Topic 1 0 375150 -1 1           To switch the shaver on or off, press the on/off button once.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Localizer Philips 2018-03-19T09:22:09 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 2af4820f400d418fa8ffca643d45a031 375315 true true true false 21 1077909 Localizer Philips 2018-03-19T09:22:09 4 Topic 1 0 375315 28263 21   액세서리 주문   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-20T14:59:58 E_Do not press too hard, as this can cause skin irritation. 40 e8e2f601bb034893a3d5bc44e14384ab 375518 true true true false 14 1079525 Localizer Philips 2018-03-20T14:59:58 4 Topic 1 0 375518 234098 14           N’exercez pas une pression trop forte, car cela pourrait entraîner des irritations de la peau.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-20T15:11:43 E_For the best results on skin comfort, pre-trim your beard if you have not shaved for 3 days or longer. 1142 a763be14ae9f4ec9ab8f29551757f169 375651 true true true false 44 1079544 Localizer Philips 2018-03-20T15:11:43 4 Topic 1 0 375651 503 44           Para obtener los mejores resultados de confort sobre la piel, recorte su barba si no se ha afeitado durante 3 días o más.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-20T15:11:47 P_Click-on shaving unit 72 dd33530f245d42179502b4686d795700 375656 true true true false 44 1079549 Localizer Philips 2018-03-20T15:11:47 4 Topic 1 0 375656 1509 44           Unidad de afeitado de ajuste de clic   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-20T15:12:02 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 a6024c48cc9c49d7b354c666b336860b 375673 true true true false 44 1079566 Localizer Philips 2018-03-20T15:12:02 4 Topic 1 0 375673 1626 44           Limpie el cortador y el protector en el  grifo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-20T15:12:03 E_Remove the shaving heads from the shaving head holder 1142 1fd6d31852874644a2e925505b531fa4 375674 true true true false 44 1079567 Localizer Philips 2018-03-20T15:12:03 4 Topic 1 0 375674 1627 44           Quite los cabezales de afeitado del soporte del cabezal de  afeitado. Cada cabezal de afeitado consiste de un cortador y un protector.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-20T15:12:04 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 045651fd06ef475fb34cdb0c7ffc2690 375675 true true true false 44 1079568 Localizer Philips 2018-03-20T15:12:04 4 Topic 1 0 375675 1628 44           Nota: No limpie más de un cortador y protector a la vez, ya que todos son pares. Si accidentalmente coloca una cuchilla en el protector de afeitado equivocado, tardará varias semanas en volver a lograr un desempeño óptimo del afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-20T15:12:28 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 14148153427c415696d1ffd35534ca37 375703 true true true false 44 1079596 Localizer Philips 2018-03-20T15:12:28 4 Topic 1 0 375703 123711 44           Tome el sostenedor del cabezal de afeitado en su mano cuando vuelva a insertar los cabezales de afeitado y vuelva ajustar los anillos de  retención. No coloque el soporte del cabezal de afeitado sobre una superficie cuando haga esto, ya que se pueden dañar los cabezales de afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-20T15:12:29 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 2b38b8e4bb17451e82bad0538fbd709c 375704 true true true false 44 1079597 Localizer Philips 2018-03-20T15:12:29 4 Topic 1 0 375704 123712 44           Cada anillo de retención tiene dos ranuras que ajustan perfecto en los salientes del soporte del cabezal de afeitado. Gire el anillo a la derecha hasta que escuche un clic para indicar que el anillo está  fijo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-20T15:12:33 E_The display of the shaver indicates that the shaver is charging. 724 3096c49ef8d24942bfdef05a57bff670 375710 true true true false 44 1079605 Localizer Philips 2018-03-20T15:12:33 4 Topic 1 0 375710 369668 44           La pantalla de la afeitadora indica que la afeitadora se está cargando.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-02T08:50:24 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 a7c564640efc41f9b933ca57d592074e 375718 true true true false 44 1681726 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-02T08:50:24 14 Topic 1 0 375718 369679 44           Al enjuagar la unidad de afeitado, es posible que salga agua por la base de la afeitadora. Esto es algo normal.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Localizer Philips 2018-03-30T15:02:52 Shaving tips 1047 46f7d17dde3c45c48319120c4de8976c 375976 true true true false 7 1087405 Localizer Philips 2018-03-30T15:02:52 4 Topic 1 0 375976 290157 7   Tips til barbering   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-30T15:03:09 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 64f829a745504dada2d3bcaf0ac914f9 375996 true true true false 7 1087425 Localizer Philips 2018-03-30T15:03:09 4 Topic 1 0 375996 364443 7           Sluk og rengør shaveren efter hver brug.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:34:19 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 805eeecfa1484da995a7a9da57b70518 376007 true true true false 15 1317229 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:34:19 14 Topic 1 0 376007 364443 15           Schalten Sie den Rasierer nach jedem  Gebrauch aus, und reinigen Sie ihn.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-30T15:03:55 E_For the best results on skin comfort, pre-trim your beard if you have not shaved for 3 days or longer. 1142 49d9c3b5cefb49478205e1008cfeda1d 376018 true true true false 16 1087447 Localizer Philips 2018-03-30T15:03:55 4 Topic 1 0 376018 503 16           Για καλύτερα αποτελέσματα στην περιποίηση του δέρματος, τριμάρετε πρώτα τα γένια σας αν δεν έχετε ξυριστεί για 3 ημέρες ή περισσότερο.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-30T15:03:55 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 925f94ed1bc94a068127dbcccedd616a 376020 true true true false 16 1087449 Localizer Philips 2018-03-30T15:03:55 4 Topic 1 0 376020 364443 16           Απενεργοποιείτε και καθαρίζετε την ξυριστική μηχανή μετά από κάθε χρήση.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:36:31 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 3d30334d949444e88fe14346039edf5a 376031 true true true false 35 1317395 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:36:31 14 Topic 1 0 376031 364443 35           Apague y limpie la afeitadora después de cada  uso.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:35:02 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 3765fb0e37414901a533848fcd340115 376042 true true true false 13 1317281 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:35:02 14 Topic 1 0 376042 364443 13           Éteignez le rasoir et nettoyez-le après chaque  utilisation.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-30T15:05:45 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 1bcda30596a74da7bbcdfc794cb221eb 376053 true true true false 12 1087471 Localizer Philips 2018-03-30T15:05:45 4 Topic 1 0 376053 364443 12           Katkaise virta ja puhdista parranajokone jokaisen käytön jälkeen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:35:40 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 87125e1c84ed4885929cc2526864c214 376066 true true true false 19 1317337 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:35:40 14 Topic 1 0 376066 364443 19           Spegnete il rasoio e pulitelo dopo ogni  uso.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-30T15:01:33 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 096b2ae254af4fce8593cd8e856a5c18 376071 true true true false 36 1087372 Localizer Philips 2018-03-30T15:01:33 4 Topic 1 0 376071 364443 36           Stäng av rakapparaten och rengör den efter varje användningstillfälle.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:41 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 37d06dd1e4c34dc0ad51c509b55cb588 376089 true true true false 8 1478145 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:41 14 Topic 1 0 376089 364443 8           Schakel het scheerapparaat na  gebruik uit en maak het schoon.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-30T15:01:45 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 f834aba35ae44d3088b298c370c253dc 376099 true true true false 38 1087383 Localizer Philips 2018-03-30T15:01:45 4 Topic 1 0 376099 364443 38           Her kullanımdan sonra tıraş makinesini kapatın ve temizleyin.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-30T15:44:25 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 eb8bb8eacb1d46048ba18cc657fce37c 376111 true true true false 25 1087516 Localizer Philips 2018-03-30T15:44:25 4 Topic 1 0 376111 364443 25           Slå av og rengjør barbermaskinen etter hver bruk.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-30T15:44:35 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 e26ff83f103a4f1198ae66a541c0a8ca 376123 true true true false 27 1087527 Localizer Philips 2018-03-30T15:44:35 4 Topic 1 0 376123 364443 27           Desligue e limpe a máquina de barbear após cada utilização.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-30T14:54:35 E_For the best results on skin comfort, pre-trim your beard if you have not shaved for 3 days or longer. 1142 78ccf0561fc24368ad25a14800f6308a 376192 true true true false 20 1087267 Localizer Philips 2018-03-30T14:54:35 4 Topic 1 0 376192 503 20           Тері жайлылығының үздік нәтижелеріне қол жеткізу үшін, 3 күн немесе одан ұзағырақ қырынбаған жағдайда сақалды алдын ала қысқартуға кеңес беріледі.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-21T09:23:34 E_Remove the shaving heads from the shaving head holder 1142 5d896f707efd4c299fe9c887df25e084 376489 true true true false 32 1079972 Localizer Philips 2018-03-21T09:23:34 4 Topic 1 0 376489 1627 32           從電鬍刀刀頭 固定座上取下電鬍刀刀頭。 每個電鬍刀刀頭都是由刀具和刀網組成。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-21T09:24:48 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 428b2587df464a00a5e479b27bb30033 376499 true true true false 21 1080016 Localizer Philips 2018-03-21T09:24:48 4 Topic 1 0 376499 1626 21           커터와 보호대를  수돗물로 세척하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-21T09:24:48 E_Remove the shaving heads from the shaving head holder 1142 69330612f41d48199f9cf852e8afe321 376500 true true true false 21 1080017 Localizer Philips 2018-03-21T09:24:48 4 Topic 1 0 376500 1627 21           쉐이빙 헤드  홀더에서 쉐이빙 헤드를 분리하십시오. 각 쉐이빙 헤드에는 안쪽 날과 바깥 날이 있습니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-27T11:14:26 P_Battery charge indicator 300 56f1f134ce6a4ce883a80250ea6c9ee6 377525 true true true false 44 1081569 Localizer Philips 2018-03-27T11:14:26 4 Topic 1 0 377525 25888 44           Indicador de carga de la batería   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-08T09:12:30 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 b13fa45adf2e4a7797cfc53d3f544756 377585 true true true false 44 1175015 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-08T09:12:30 14 Topic 1 0 377585 42305 44   Pedido de accesorios   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-28T13:12:36 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 a0d4975e043f4cc4a3407bb86ba131aa 377642 true true true false 8 1084522 Localizer Philips 2018-03-28T13:12:36 4 Topic 1 0 377642 1626 8           Maak het mesje en het kapje schoon onder de  kraan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-28T13:12:36 E_Remove the shaving heads from the shaving head holder 1142 96b2848d6b2745d984ef83976fa2af42 377643 true true true false 8 1084523 Localizer Philips 2018-03-28T13:12:36 4 Topic 1 0 377643 1627 8           Verwijder de scheerhoofden van de  scheerhoofdhouder. Elk scheerhoofd bestaat uit een mesje en een kapje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-28T13:11:49 E_Replace shaving heads every two years 1142 f1e79b8a532b41169d7c9b431b803d55 377651 true true true false 30 1084487 Localizer Philips 2018-03-28T13:11:49 4 Topic 1 0 377651 258 30           Для оптимального качества работы бритвы рекомендуется заменять бритвенные головки раз в два  года. Поврежденные бритвенные головки необходимо сразу же заменить. Для замены бритвенных головок используйте только оригинальные  бритвенные головки Philips.    35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-28T13:11:50 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 56e4f084b53f4975b2f35b0956e5744b 377652 true true true false 30 1084490 Localizer Philips 2018-03-28T13:11:50 4 Topic 1 0 377652 1626 30           Очистите вращающиеся и неподвижные ножи под  струей воды.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-28T13:11:50 E_Remove the shaving heads from the shaving head holder 1142 9f9d1941e7d34e159e0235e5c15006a2 377653 true true true false 30 1084491 Localizer Philips 2018-03-28T13:11:50 4 Topic 1 0 377653 1627 30           Извлеките бритвенные головки из  держателя бритвенных головок. Каждая бритвенная головка содержит вращающийся и неподвижный ножи.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Localizer Philips 2018-03-26T12:57:40 E_For maximum shaving performance, replace the shaving heads once a year. 361 ebf627fdd7064983a104f861dc53a59d 378391 true true true false 31 1081137 Localizer Philips 2018-03-26T12:57:40 4 Topic 1 0 378391 69022 31           要获得更好的剃须效果，请每年更换一次剃须刀头。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Glenna Deiman 2018-07-17T13:28:40 Replacement S3xxx 594 48450c399364426e939ae8c378afada2 378404 true true true false 31 1162609 Glenna Deiman 2018-07-17T13:28:40 14 Topic 1 0 378404 117704 31   更换   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       务必使用原装飞利浦剃须 刀头进行更换。  更换提示 剃须刀头部件符号会亮起，表示需要更换剃须刀头。    剃须刀头部件符号会呈橙色持续亮起。 关闭产品并与电源插座断开连接。    将剃须刀头部件拉出产品。   逆时针方向转动锁装置并卸下固定架。 将剃须刀头从剃须刀头部件上卸下并丢弃。   将新的剃须刀头放在剃须刀头部件中。      将固定架放回剃须刀头部件内，并沿顺时针方向转动锁装置。   将剃须刀头部件的凸缘插入产品顶部的槽内。 然后关闭剃须刀头部件。 注意：         35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:29 E_Do not press too hard, as this can cause skin irritation. 40 9df7e5e9cd884b7ebf952d85d620807e 378613 true true true false 42 1088567 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:29 4 Topic 1 0 378613 234098 42           No presiones demasiado, ya que la piel podría irritarse.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:35 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. 361 f2bed96b3a434d1f9845084ac294891e 378615 true true true false 42 1088577 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:35 4 Topic 1 0 378615 123711 42           Sostené el soporte de los cabezales con la mano cuando vuelvas a insertar los cabezales de afeitado y colocar los  anillos de retención. Cuando realices esta acción, no coloques el soporte de los cabezales de afeitado en una superficie, ya que podría dañarlo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:35 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 01840b1ab7654aa19ae56ff4ab61bc4f 378616 true true true false 42 1088578 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:35 4 Topic 1 0 378616 123712 42           Cada anillo de retención tiene dos ranuras que encajan exactamente en la ranura del soporte de los cabezales de afeitado. Girá el anillo en sentido horario hasta que escuches un “clic” que indique que el anillo haya quedado  fijo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:42 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 d15686e22d134575bce1b2b28a19a0a2 378621 true true true false 42 1122267 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-22T08:07:27 14 Topic 1 0 378621 299924 42           Reemplacé los cabezales de afeitado, pero todavía aparece el recordatorio de sustitución.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:42 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 6afda18d6219433381c5b582ff62a3d5 378622 true true true false 42 1088590 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:42 4 Topic 1 0 378622 299925 42           No restableciste el recordatorio de sustitución.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:43 E_A shaving head symbol has suddenly appeared on the display. 361 40affc3ab2f44e8cbe0a8e160682287d 378623 true true true false 42 1088591 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:43 4 Topic 1 0 378623 299926 42           De repente apareció en la pantalla un símbolo de afeitadora.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:43 E_This symbol is the replacement reminder 361 7d1d5f8360f447dbb2a2b13bbafb3e0f 378624 true true true false 42 1088592 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:43 4 Topic 1 0 378624 299927 42           Este símbolo es el recordatorio de sustitución.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:43 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 11e92a5c26d14c68b4259ed37d90c91e 378625 true true true false 42 1088593 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:43 4 Topic 1 0 378625 119226 42           El aparato no funciona cuando presiono el botón de encendido/apagado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:44 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 1a3df99dacbe4fcfafd8f0f62156e441 378626 true true true false 42 1088594 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:44 4 Topic 1 0 378626 119237 42           Desenchufá el aparato y pulsá el botón de encendido/apagado para encenderlo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:45 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 06dcd244701e4de48dab8bb5fb74e10a 378627 true true true false 42 1088595 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:45 4 Topic 1 0 378627 119260 42           La batería recargable está vacía.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:46 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 dd8630c5b30b4d3fa07f3db9ccb03e77 378628 true true true false 42 1088596 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:46 4 Topic 1 0 378628 119261 42           El bloqueo para viajes está activado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:46 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 46e861adce3b484c86b36289a928c1e8 378629 true true true false 42 1088597 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:46 4 Topic 1 0 378629 119262 42           Pulsá el botón de encendido/apagado durante 3 segundos para desactivar el bloqueo para viajes.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:47 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 0edf6e9c2b494685a09b13ab551aa4a9 378630 true true true false 42 1088598 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:47 4 Topic 1 0 378630 119263 42           La unidad de afeitar está sucia o dañada en tal medida que el motor no puede funcionar.    35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-09T07:06:34 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 bc4239d2e7dd4293bb798a58f34208ab 378631 true true true false 42 2081968 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-09T07:06:34 14 Topic 1 0 378631 119265 42           El aparato no afeita como antes.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:48 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 c2214d99de4e4cfabc5417317699d2a2 378632 true true true false 42 1088600 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:48 4 Topic 1 0 378632 119266 42           Los cabezales de afeitado pueden estar dañados o gastados.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:49 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 a45479e3bd504004aceda854772774f7 378633 true true true false 42 1088601 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:49 4 Topic 1 0 378633 119267 42           Vellos o suciedad obstruyen los cabezales de afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:50 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 17a92b75fed947cc8f4a077eeda25b28 378634 true true true false 42 1088602 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:50 4 Topic 1 0 378634 119280 42           Sale agua por la parte inferior del aparato.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:50 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 db21217c90574692ba85bd18111d19f5 378635 true true true false 42 1088603 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:50 4 Topic 1 0 378635 119281 42           Durante la limpieza, el agua puede acumularse entre el interior y la carcasa exterior del aparato.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:51 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 b5a6e0d155194710ad92f12642a24ca0 378636 true true true false 42 1088604 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:51 4 Topic 1 0 378636 119283 42           Esto es normal y no conlleva ningún peligro, ya que los componentes electrónicos están sellados en una unidad de energía eléctrica dentro del aparato.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:52 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 37b47c7a73494d539dad99a6b8bd1b05 378637 true true true false 42 1088605 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:52 4 Topic 1 0 378637 299912 42           Reemplazá los  cabezales de afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:52 E_Recharge the battery. 361 f7a1715c94f24bfc8cc9cda9047c70b1 378638 true true true false 42 1088606 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:52 4 Topic 1 0 378638 299917 42           Recargá la  batería.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:56 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 dea2601737b247b294a8de892fddf2bd 378639 true true true false 42 1766017 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:56 14 Topic 1 0 378639 299920 42           El aparato sigue conectado al tomacorriente de pared. Por razones de seguridad, solo se debe emplear el aparato sin cable.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:53 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 9a60bc9bf4174757aa125b571af316fb 378640 true true true false 42 1088608 Marloes de Lange 2018-04-04T08:44:53 4 Topic 1 0 378640 299921 42           Limpiá los cabezales de afeitado  por completo o reemplazalos.    35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Fokje Posthumus 2018-04-09T11:14:18 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 16837b99a00c4efd80261b74c6c6a558 380202 true true true false 28 1092378 Fokje Posthumus 2018-04-09T11:14:18 4 Topic 1 0 380202 28263 28   Encomenda de acessórios   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2019-12-09T08:16:24 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 24ea5f70ee944424b3ecf74f667e4f1e 380217 true true true false 2 1538928 Ieva Datava 2019-12-09T08:16:24 14 Topic 1 0 380217 28263 2   طلب الملحقات   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Fokje Posthumus 2018-04-09T11:14:38 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 24dbddcad9f84b0bbfbe087876642c21 380231 true true true false 11 1092415 Fokje Posthumus 2018-04-09T11:14:38 4 Topic 1 0 380231 28263 11   سفارش لوازم جانبی   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Fokje Posthumus 2018-04-23T07:26:54 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 9f5811639f7a4dac957d7569fa0b6efe 380260 true true true false 38 1102786 Fokje Posthumus 2018-04-23T07:26:54 14 Topic 1 0 380260 28263 38   Aksesuarların sipariş edilmesi   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Fokje Posthumus 2018-04-09T07:05:15 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 a6561c6ba5c149f0a356cf5a7758e34d 380345 true true true false 17 1091668 Fokje Posthumus 2018-04-09T07:05:15 4 Topic 1 0 380345 28263 17   הזמנת אביזרים   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2018-05-01T14:03:17 E_Do not press too hard, as this can cause skin irritation. 40 f1ac373cdc7d45a8a5ba1f0987cc2cce 381105 true true true false 3 1109665 Tim Berga 2018-05-01T14:03:17 14 Topic 1 0 381105 234098 3           Jangan menekan terlalu kuat, karena dapat menyebabkan iritasi kulit.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Abby Kooistra 2019-02-28T08:14:57 Removing the rechargeable shaver battery S7000 S5000 300 85a9bde0b2be4293b8f81a07f0d58979 381117 true true true false 3 1295485 Abby Kooistra 2019-02-28T08:14:57 14 Topic 1 0 381117 119947 3   Melepas baterai isi ulang alat cukur   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Hanya keluarkan baterai yang dapat diisi ulang jika Anda ingin membuang alat ini. Sebelum mengeluarkan baterai, pastikan bahwa alat sudah dicabut dari sumber listrik dan daya baterai sudah benar-benar habis. Lakukan semua tindakan pencegahan yang diperlukan ketika menggunakan alat bantu untuk membuka alat. Berhati-hatilah, strip baterai tajam.   Lepaskan sekrup di bagian belakang alat cukur.  Lepaskan panel belakang.   Keluarkan unit daya.   Bengkokkan pengait kunci ke arah samping dan lepaskan tutup transparan dari unit daya.   Keluarkan wadah baterai dan potong kabelnya dengan tang atau gunting.   Bengkokkan tag baterai ke samping dengan tang pemotong atau obeng. Keluarkan baterai isi-ulang.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Removing the rechargeable shaver battery 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Tim Berga 2018-05-01T14:03:24 Troubleshoot Shaver S7000 S5000 (wet) 300 ffbd4977052046da87504ca45f6a40fc 381118 true true true false 3 1109687 Tim Berga 2018-05-01T14:03:24 14 Topic 1 0 381118 119948 3   Alat cukur   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      Masalah  Kemungkinan penyebab  Solusi                                                       Bersihkan kepala cukur seperti biasa atau bersihkan secara  menyeluruh.                                  35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Tim Berga 2018-04-13T09:06:33 Recycling 598 f831ab70ff174a849fcf6803f652d504 381240 true true true false 44 1096129 Tim Berga 2018-04-13T09:06:33 14 Topic 1 0 381240 118169 44   Reciclar   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2018-04-13T09:06:34 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 8dd574cee5344d50af4ba70128052cc4 381241 true true true false 44 1096130 Tim Berga 2018-04-13T09:06:34 14 Topic 1 0 381241 118171 44           No deseche el producto con la basura normal de la casa al final de su vida útil, sino que llévelo a un punto de recolección oficial para su reciclado. Al hacer esto, ayuda a preservar el ambiente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2018-04-13T09:06:35 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 8580733a4381445da98a7fdfe47b09e9 381242 true true true false 44 1096131 Tim Berga 2018-04-13T09:06:35 14 Topic 1 0 381242 120220 44           Este símbolo significa que este producto no contiene una batería recargable incorporada que no debe ser desechada con los desperdicios normales de una casa. Lleve su producto a un punto de recolección oficial o a un centro de servicio Philips para remover la batería de manera profesional.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2018-04-13T09:06:35 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 e985d5642cae40cb86f0702d71492264 381243 true true true false 44 1096132 Tim Berga 2018-04-13T09:06:35 14 Topic 1 0 381243 118172 44           Siga las reglas de su país para separar lo recolectado de los productos eléctricos y electrónicos, así como las baterías recargables. La disposición correcta ayuda a prevenir consecuencias negativas para el abiente y la salud humana.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2018-04-26T12:39:10 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 a7cb637998814ab3833a084c0940fb12 382901 true true true false 44 1107937 Tim Berga 2018-04-26T12:39:10 14 Topic 1 0 382901 3990 44           Desenchufe siempre el aparato antes de limpiarlo bajo la llave.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2018-04-26T12:39:11 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 8374c10ecbeb4472ad74e1bc15127661 382902 true true true false 44 1107938 Tim Berga 2018-04-26T12:39:11 14 Topic 1 0 382902 4368 44                 35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2018-04-26T12:39:12 This appliance is waterproof 217 bb956a28b64e4029b97f30deb3ddf2d5 382903 true true true false 44 1107939 Tim Berga 2018-04-26T12:39:12 14 Topic 1 0 382903 4369 44           Este aparato es  a prueba de agua. Es apropiado para su uso en el baño o la ducha y puede lavarse en la llave. Por lo cual por razones de seguridad, el aparato solo se puede usar sin cable.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2018-04-26T12:39:12 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 e5feaeed97114bf98cb680c7676be789 382904 true true true false 44 1107940 Tim Berga 2018-04-26T12:39:12 14 Topic 1 0 382904 4368 44           Este aparato es  a prueba de agua. Es apropiado para su uso en el baño o la ducha y puede lavarse en la llave. Por lo cual por razones de seguridad, el aparato solo se puede usar sin cable.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Moniek Koehoorn 2018-04-25T12:36:06 Danger (heading only - 3mm) 418 5d60c4e982854f79827d063e0cd8ebeb 383164 true true true false 44 1553876 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T09:36:50 4 Topic 1 0 383164 1212 44   Peligro   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Moniek Koehoorn 2018-04-25T12:36:07 Danger 418 ec81671a35564c08b54a83ae861f35e5 383165 true true true false 44 1104806 Moniek Koehoorn 2018-04-25T12:36:07 14 Topic 1 0 383165 1212 44   Peligro   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Moniek Koehoorn 2018-04-25T12:36:11 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 fbc20d2307af497f8d522f6612bde0f6 383169 true true true false 44 1104814 Moniek Koehoorn 2018-04-25T12:36:11 14 Topic 1 0 383169 938 44   Restricciones de la garantía   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-18T13:19:43 E_At this point there is enough energy left for one shave 361 4c69a4fe907a4e2eb37d4d215341006b 384999 true true true false 31 1120493 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-18T13:19:43 14 Topic 1 0 384999 374711 31           此时，电池含有的电量足以完成一次剃须。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-02-22T09:26:32 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 9f8caa36d1c841288e644aa6809bc72b 385015 true true true false 31 1293353 Abby Kooistra 2019-02-22T09:26:32 14 Topic 1 0 385015 364443 31           每次使用后，请关闭并清洗 剃须刀。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2020-03-03T09:51:23 Activating the travel lock SP98xx 1300 7b6ada904de049818f9b82edd4b1c5b8 385020 true true true false 31 1617223 Marloes de Lange 2020-03-03T09:51:23 14 Topic 1 0 385020 364452 31   启用旅行锁   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       启用旅行锁后，旅行锁符号会短暂亮起且剃须刀会发出短促声音。  如果在旅行锁处于激活状态下尝试打开剃须刀，旅行锁符号将闪烁。    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-18T13:20:21 E_At this point there is enough energy left for one shave 361 e225b4f1be8b4ff0ac80925692adbd61 385276 true true true false 14 1120566 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-18T13:20:21 14 Topic 1 0 385276 374711 14           À ce moment, il reste suffisamment d’énergie au rasoir pour un rasage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:16 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 6ef2ca0c058346b28507265c0342e0ab 385281 true true true false 14 1194218 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:16 14 Topic 1 0 385281 295643 14           Si vous partez en voyage, vous pouvez verrouiller le rasoir afin d’éviter qu’il ne s’allume  accidentellement.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-18T13:20:25 E_The display of the shaver indicates that the shaver is charging. 724 e9d8b7318c97485a90f1260113b18392 385290 true true true false 14 1120586 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-18T13:20:25 14 Topic 1 0 385290 369668 14           L’écran du rasoir indique que le rasoir est en cours de charge.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:23 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 a07fd00774ce46ad8d18ef3862ba3dcb 385294 true true true false 14 1194235 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:23 14 Topic 1 0 385294 364443 14           Éteignez et nettoyez le rasoir après chaque  utilisation.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Abby Kooistra 2019-07-05T06:40:12 Activating the travel lock SP98xx 1300 b58a9272fb034bc9867c87885a7920d2 385300 true true true false 14 1393552 Abby Kooistra 2019-07-05T06:40:12 14 Topic 1 0 385300 364452 14   Activation du verrouillage   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       Lorsque vous activez le système de verrouillage pour le voyage, le témoin en forme de cadenas s’allume brièvement et le rasoir émet un court signal sonore.  Si vous tentez de mettre le rasoir en marche pendant que le verrouillage pour voyage est activé, le symbole de verrouillage pour voyage clignote.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-14T07:06:28 P_Shaving head holder release button 1148 9fa7874fbdc24bddb289fdaa02f35c27 385416 true true true false 31 1476205 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-26T07:57:01 1 Topic 1 0 385416 2710 31           剃须刀头部件释放钮   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-14T07:06:29 ’Unplug for use’ reminder S6000 1291 a39ba09bd7314c78bbfebd77d15f8884 385423 true true true false 31 1115754 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-14T07:06:29 14 Topic 1 0 385423 374839 31   “拔出插头即可使用”提醒   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false         35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-16T14:03:44 E_The ‘unplug for use’ reminder flashes to remind you to disconnect the shaver from the wall socket before you can switch it on. 361 d9b91298a809462a8c51e12a95710278 385424 true true true false 31 1657459 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-28T12:11:14 1 Topic 1 0 385424 375140 31           “拔出插头即可使用”提醒符号闪烁，提醒您应先断开剃须刀与电源插座的连接再开启本产品。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-14T07:06:31 E_You cannot use the shaver while it is charging. 361 09c9e9c96a26434c8175e2859384e40d 385432 true true true false 31 1115763 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-14T07:06:31 14 Topic 1 0 385432 375144 31           切勿在充电时使用剃须刀。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-14T07:06:31 E_After approx. 3 minutes of charging the shaver contains enough power for one shave. 361 5ea61963259c4a6b9e510acdd977633c 385434 true true true false 31 1115765 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-14T07:06:31 14 Topic 1 0 385434 375145 31           剃须刀充电约 3 分钟后所含的电量足以完成一次剃须。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-14T07:06:33 E_To switch the shaver on or off, press the on/off button once. 361 1c699306a0f64bf096715d91dd67fd36 385439 true true true false 31 1115771 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-14T07:06:33 14 Topic 1 0 385439 375150 31           要打开或关闭剃须刀，请按一下开/关按钮。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-16T14:03:47 Wet shaving S6000 1291 d387db47c7f94f05b0451f65998c0ee4 385441 true true true false 31 1941344 Jeremy Bellamy 2021-02-09T07:27:29 1 Topic 1 0 385441 355572 31   湿剃   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   要获得更舒适的剃须体验，您也可以先用剃须泡沫或剃须啫喱对脸部进行湿润，然后再使用剃须刀。       在皮肤上涂抹剃须泡沫或剃须啫喱。            不要用力按压，否则可能会导致皮肤受刺激。        确保冲净剃须刀上的所有泡沫或剃须啫喱。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-14T07:06:35 Deactivating the travel lock S6000 1291 edc4d491ae324a73b7f8b02474cfe3cb 385446 true true true false 31 1115778 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-14T07:06:35 14 Topic 1 0 385446 355608 31   解除旅行锁   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       当您解除旅行锁时，显示屏上的指示灯会短暂亮起。 剃须刀打开后即可供再次使用。   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-31T06:46:50 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 1e648b0a3f7d4ea1a29ea558836cf61e 385447 true true true false 31 1730272 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-31T06:46:50 14 Topic 1 0 385447 374850 31                 35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-14T07:06:36 Thorough cleaning (heading only) 418 df2cd80f2d2c48e7a2094216c16ef8fd 385451 true true true false 31 1115784 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-14T07:06:36 14 Topic 1 0 385451 376378 31   彻底清洁 彻底清洁（仅标题） 彻底清洁（仅标题）   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-16T14:03:49 Thorough cleaning method S65XX 1365 63e1f8a6d6bb405a8b41cb8244e5feb9 385452 true true true false 31 1647077 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-16T14:03:49 14 Topic 1 0 385452 385346 31                                                                     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Thorough cleaning method 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-14T07:06:37 E_Reinsert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot of the shaving unit. Close the shaving head holder. 361 127161fb2c7d410f935a2962ef1c66a0 385453 true true true false 31 1115786 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-14T07:06:37 14 Topic 1 0 385453 66033 31           将剃须刀头支架的铰链重新卡入剃须刀头部件的槽内。 合上剃须刀头支架。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-14T07:06:37 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. Do not place the shaving head holder on a surface when you do this, as this may cause damage. 361 8369e4e9b38e46ea82cf515b3aaae6de 385454 true true true false 31 1115787 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-14T07:06:37 14 Topic 1 0 385454 69047 31           当您重新插入剃须刀头并重新安装固定环时，请将剃须刀头支架握在手中。 当您执行此操作时，切勿将剃须刀头支架放在平面上，否则可能会造成损坏。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-14T07:06:37 E_Place the retaining rings 1141 a6d4ab44c2bc4d4cb645567f5df3b312 385455 true true true false 31 1115789 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-14T07:06:37 14 Topic 1 0 385455 28272 31           将固定环装回剃须刀头支架并将其顺时针旋转（听到“咔哒”一声）。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-14T07:06:38 E_Turn the retaining rings counterclockwise and remove them. 361 f573d0a101074ccfaf158325ec3ceceb 385456 true true true false 31 1115790 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-14T07:06:38 14 Topic 1 0 385456 66025 31           逆时针旋转固定环并将其取下。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-14T07:06:38 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses and two projections that fit exactly in the projections and recesses of the shaving head holder. 361 a82426a7fc1b45529d6b39876fa87bc8 385457 true true true false 31 1115791 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-14T07:06:38 14 Topic 1 0 385457 66029 31           各固定环均具有两个凹槽和两个凸缘，正好装入剃须刀头支架的凸缘和凹槽内。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-16T09:25:12 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 27e4b7e22ee44fa9a05b03be8f756412 385855 true true true false 42 1118101 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-16T09:25:12 14 Topic 1 0 385855 248646 42   Descripción general (figura 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-16T09:25:13 E_At this point there is enough energy left for one shave 361 8015c3a1d14b4febb7d9093f7d48629a 385856 true true true false 42 1118104 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-16T09:25:13 14 Topic 1 0 385856 374711 42           En este punto hay carga suficiente para una afeitada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-16T09:25:15 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 4d0e5e7e3d27409a892ddd698576c6d7 385858 true true true false 42 1118108 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-16T09:25:15 14 Topic 1 0 385858 293705 42           Revise siempre la afeitadora y todos los accesorios antes de utilizarlos. No utilice la afeitadora ni ninguno de los accesorios si están dañados, ya que esto podría causar lesiones. Sustituya siempre una pieza dañada con un repuesto original.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-16T09:25:15 Note: This shaver is waterproof and can only be used without cord.  688 5adea9b85c3e468d87d8e769adda7d9b 385859 true true true false 42 1122263 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-22T08:01:46 14 Topic 1 0 385859 293708 42           Nota: Esta afeitadora es  a prueba de agua. Se la puede utilizar en la bañera o en la ducha, y limpiar bajo la canilla. Por lo tanto, por razones de seguridad, la afeitadora solo puede utilizarse sin el cable de carga.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-16T09:25:17 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only) 418 4dbd6fbc1cb84a3aab69e44e37c2fee2 385863 true true true false 42 1118114 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-16T09:25:17 14 Topic 1 0 385863 69448 42   Limpieza y mantenimiento   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-16T09:25:17 Thorough cleaning_luxury BW(new holder) 1031 5a06583347b144d68ea507bfcd61e830 385864 true true true false 42 1118115 Glenna Deiman 2018-05-16T09:25:17 14 Topic 1 0 385864 364639 42   Limpieza a fondo Reemplazo simple de los cabezales de afeitado Reemplazo simple de los cabezales de afeitado   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     Te aconsejamos que limpies los cabezales de afeitado a fondo una vez al mes o cuando el aparato no afeite tan bien como solía hacerlo.    Nota: Los cabezales de afeitado están bloqueados por un anillo de retención  azul o  naranja. Seguí las instrucciones correctas.       Enjuagá el depósito de vellos y el soporte de los cabezales de afeitado bajo la  canilla de agua caliente.   Girá el anillo de retención en sentido antihorario y levantalo del  cabezal de afeitado.   Repetí el proceso con los otros anillos de retención.  Dejalos a un lado en un lugar seguro.           Sacudí el exceso de agua. Volvé a colocar la cuchilla en el protector.   Colocá los cabezales de afeitado en el  soporte de los cabezales de afeitado.      Anillo de retención azul: Colocá los anillos de retención en el cabezal de afeitado y giralo en sentido horario para volver a conectarlo al  anillo de retención. Colocá las flechas en el anillo en línea con las proyecciones en  soporte de los cabezales de afeitado. Girá el anillo en sentido horario hasta que escuches un “clic” que indique que el anillo haya quedado  fijo.    Anillo de retención naranja: Colocá los anillos de retención en el cabezal de afeitado y giralo en sentido horario para volver a conectarlo al  anillo de retención. Repetí el proceso con los otros anillos de retención.         35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2018-06-20T07:23:19 E_At this point there is enough energy left for one shave 361 c596aa36b6b346f082ee19a90bc69d48 391326 true true true false 44 1139919 Glenna Deiman 2018-06-20T07:23:19 14 Topic 1 0 391326 374711 44           A este punto hay suficiente energía restante para una afeitada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2018-08-21T12:38:35 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 3c5d4ade8ea34074bac18ae120525e3b 391331 true true true false 44 1181414 Glenna Deiman 2018-08-21T12:38:35 14 Topic 1 0 391331 295643 44           Cuando vaya a viajar, puede bloquear la afeitadora para evitar que se encienda  accidentalmente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Glenna Deiman 2018-06-20T07:23:24 Shaving tips 1047 4294faf0268545aab8e08f6f43655633 391342 true true true false 44 1139935 Glenna Deiman 2018-06-20T07:23:24 14 Topic 1 0 391342 290157 44   Consejos de afeitado   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2018-07-27T11:02:18 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 b5c5432d91e64525b68c420a292a99a0 391346 true true true false 44 1168209 Glenna Deiman 2018-07-27T11:02:18 14 Topic 1 0 391346 364443 44           Apague y limpie la afeitadora después de cada  uso.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Glenna Deiman 2018-06-20T07:23:30 Activating the travel lock SP98xx 1300 8872e110dc6a4b708f7a315e568e0811 391359 true true true false 44 1139952 Glenna Deiman 2018-06-20T07:23:30 14 Topic 1 0 391359 364452 44   Activación del sistema de bloqueo   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       Cuando se activa el bloqueo de viaje, la afeitadora emite un sonido y el símbolo de bloqueo de viaje destella. Cuando se activa el bloqueo de viaje, el símbolo de bloqueo de viaje destella. Si trata de encender la afeitadora cuando se activa el bloqueo de viaje, la afeitadora emite un sonido y el símbolo de bloqueo de viaje destella.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T13:43:47 E_Note: 361 07d4a96dd86c4422bf5ffef831225f5b 394727 true true true false 8 1962792 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T13:43:47 14 Topic 1 0 394727 2900 8           Opmerking:   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-03-01T12:42:20 E_Note: 361 3aba73af2b6a4c0e92576c5659ba9da6 394729 true true true false 13 1971525 Ieva Datava 2021-03-01T12:42:20 14 Topic 1 0 394729 2900 13           Remarque :   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:27:22 E_Note: 361 a1801f9c4f2f409790cd93b53fe87f47 394731 true true true false 15 1964086 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:27:22 14 Topic 1 0 394731 2900 15           Hinweis:   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-24T16:37:21 E_Note: 361 633fde4bd62f4ceaa3e255390ec22b30 394733 true true true false 19 1969289 Ieva Datava 2021-02-24T16:37:21 14 Topic 1 0 394733 2900 19           Nota:   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:43:37 E_Note: 361 932178944c3347118e119290289c01a2 394735 true true true false 27 1962566 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:43:37 14 Topic 1 0 394735 2900 27           Nota:   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:27:31 E_Note: 361 f0df16ed78dd4dacbe72f44683a9bafa 394737 true true true false 35 1964126 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:27:31 14 Topic 1 0 394737 2900 35           Nota:   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-07-11T09:28:05 E_Note: 361 5d9e39d04a3a4b8fa32ac9c6854ed162 394739 true true true false 7 1157171 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-07-11T09:28:05 14 Topic 1 0 394739 2900 7           Bemærk:   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T10:24:23 E_Note: 361 42f214a0b9604949bca984faad8743dc 394741 true true true false 12 1963666 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T10:24:23 14 Topic 1 0 394741 2900 12           Huomautus:   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-07-09T10:00:56 E_Note: 361 8b8ef75c6cbf4e95af89b83c7405685b 394743 true true true false 16 1155427 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-07-09T10:00:56 14 Topic 1 0 394743 2900 16           Σημείωση:   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-07-11T09:27:53 E_Note: 361 4c66bd1038074848a9a0f15a79218572 394745 true true true false 25 1157151 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-07-11T09:27:53 14 Topic 1 0 394745 2900 25           Merk:   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-07-09T10:00:55 E_Note: 361 a445b958ab98426eb2b948c990429ae4 394747 true true true false 36 1155423 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-07-09T10:00:55 14 Topic 1 0 394747 2900 36           Obs!   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-07-09T10:01:09 E_Note: 361 52d29a17b29c4b3cadd6251a7c5cea80 394750 true true true false 38 1155439 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-07-09T10:01:09 14 Topic 1 0 394750 2900 38           Not:   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2018-07-25T07:21:28 E_You cannot use the shaver while it is charging. 361 a9518e0c9459431b8141e4ae4b27c45a 396333 true true true false 44 1166268 Glenna Deiman 2018-07-25T07:21:28 14 Topic 1 0 396333 375144 44           No puede usar la afeitadora mientras se carga.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2018-07-25T07:21:28 E_After approx. 3 minutes of charging the shaver contains enough power for one shave. 361 62a584488fb944e8be554934d97103b4 396335 true true true false 44 1166270 Glenna Deiman 2018-07-25T07:21:28 14 Topic 1 0 396335 375145 44           Después de aproximadamente 3 minutos de carga, la afeitadora tiene suficiente energía para una afeitada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2018-07-25T07:21:30 E_To switch the shaver on or off, press the on/off button once. 361 a174b4e229974e38ad89516e7b6cc3a7 396339 true true true false 44 1166274 Glenna Deiman 2018-07-25T07:21:30 14 Topic 1 0 396339 375150 44           Para encender o apagar la afeitadora, presione el botón de encendido/apagado una vez.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Glenna Deiman 2018-07-25T07:21:30 E_Do not press too hard, as this can cause skin irritation. 40 175dba22332244a4a8f9affa6fcf6a2a 396340 true true true false 44 1166277 Glenna Deiman 2018-07-25T07:21:30 14 Topic 1 0 396340 234098 44           No presione demasiado fuerte ya que esto puede producir irritación en la piel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Glenna Deiman 2018-07-25T07:21:35 Deactivating the travel lock S6000 1291 6ffe522b8e6d4a6895c9732cf2228970 396355 true true true false 44 1166293 Glenna Deiman 2018-07-25T07:21:35 14 Topic 1 0 396355 355608 44   Desactivación del bloqueo de viaje   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       Cuando desactiva el bloqueo de viaje las indicaciones en la pantalla se iluminan brevemente. La afeitadora se enciende y ya está lista para usarse de nuevo.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-07-30T08:04:07 E_Note: 361 9ed38869b8bd43c9be4619283a8b1a6d 397494 true true true false 30 1168732 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-07-30T08:04:07 14 Topic 1 0 397494 2900 30           Примечание.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T15:04:20 E_Note: 361 e5e4cd4b0f684e29acc380710b8e1035 397518 true true true false 39 1962983 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T15:04:20 14 Topic 1 0 397518 2900 39           Примітка.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-07-30T08:03:51 E_Note: 361 5841f1219379445a975606994715c25b 397542 true true true false 20 1168707 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-07-30T08:03:51 14 Topic 1 0 397542 2900 20           Ескертпе:   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-02T10:38:29 E_Note: 361 dd26452c66fb4f49be8707359a574fcf 398480 true true true false 45 1171920 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-02T10:38:29 14 Topic 1 0 398480 2900 45           Opomba:   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T13:43:28 E_Note: 361 562d35e47ba8442a83193852ad9b762b 398488 true true true false 4 1962745 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T13:43:28 14 Topic 1 0 398488 2900 4           Забележка:   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T16:12:04 E_Note: 361 29217be2d4df4edea44ac7a0edd6830d 398493 true true true false 5 1961837 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T16:12:04 14 Topic 1 0 398493 2900 5           Napomena:   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-07T07:27:50 E_Note: 361 07f957afd72f441eae024a8915024c47 398498 true true true false 33 1173605 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-07T07:27:50 14 Topic 1 0 398498 2900 33           Napomena:   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T16:11:46 E_Note: 361 7c1e3c2fcf8c4558819a2818e9cb7639 398503 true true true false 29 1961761 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T16:11:47 14 Topic 1 0 398503 2900 29           Notă:   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-07T07:27:38 E_Note: 361 eeab3250343b43d4a25843da11c0519f 398508 true true true false 46 1173595 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-07T07:27:38 14 Topic 1 0 398508 2900 46           Забелешка:   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-07T07:27:36 E_Note: 361 e5c928dff1004c77a8236a9eba7e66fa 398513 true true true false 18 1173590 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-07T07:27:36 14 Topic 1 0 398513 2900 18           Megjegyzés:   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-07T07:27:26 E_Note: 361 7451a8a9645345c29dc2870f27b2a749 398518 true true true false 47 1173582 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-07T07:27:26 14 Topic 1 0 398518 2900 47           Shënim:   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:28:16 E_Note: 361 56afa29a0777433b83ec85c1e6aa0952 398523 true true true false 6 1964300 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:28:16 14 Topic 1 0 398523 2900 6           Poznámka:   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-07T07:27:11 E_Note: 361 24bc742f92ce4c0288bad9ce8c41da71 398528 true true true false 22 1173569 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-07T07:27:11 14 Topic 1 0 398528 2900 22           Piezīme.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-07T07:27:26 E_Note: 361 f5e6728396034dad98bdb67f080698a4 398533 true true true false 23 1173583 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-08-07T07:27:26 14 Topic 1 0 398533 2900 23           Pastaba.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-23T13:01:16 E_Note: 361 d1746cf64f574b439fce53175af8f551 398538 true true true false 26 1968190 Ieva Datava 2021-02-23T13:01:16 14 Topic 1 0 398538 2900 26           Uwaga:   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T15:04:42 E_Note: 361 a49c32a765ad4ae5873aaef30dd3a024 398543 true true true false 34 1963090 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T15:04:42 14 Topic 1 0 398543 2900 34           Poznámka:   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:27:49 E_Note: 361 53f29a2bf1b64934bce42fb4535a0a0a 398548 true true true false 10 1964180 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:27:49 14 Topic 1 0 398548 2900 10           Märkus.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:18:32 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 db0b8c495e624b2f866a382a3749f140 398968 true true true false 17 1174676 Marijke Semmelink 2018-08-07T13:18:32 14 Topic 1 0 398968 2956 17           כדי לקנות אביזרים או חלקי חילוף, בקר בדף  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories או פנה אל משווק Philips. כמו כן, תוכל לפנות למרכז שירות הלקוחות המקומי של Philips (לפרטי התקשרות, עיין בעלון בנושא האחריות הבינלאומית).   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Shamim Ramdjan 2018-09-18T07:52:50 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 f7661542fdcf4447adf7785095d4d0c0 399038 true true true false 24 1192468 Shamim Ramdjan 2018-09-18T07:52:50 14 Topic 1 0 399038 28263 24   Memesan aksesori   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-08-06T09:56:56 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 08e676c5de5f45fead8f50d84cba8013 400033 true true true false 14 1435221 Abby Kooistra 2019-08-06T09:56:56 14 Topic 1 0 400033 3360 14           Assurez-vous que l’appareil est éteint et débranché de la prise murale.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   1060 Shamim Ramdjan 2018-09-06T14:08:48 Last page with 12NC and Chinese (recycled paper and all rights reserved)  7 821013cabfb54f45ad6c040efa258b40 401987 false true false false 0 1187734 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-06T14:52:41 11 Topic 1 0 401987 78046 1           © <USR_YR> <USR_PH_LNG> All rights reserved 保留所有权利 <USR_12NC> (<SYS_SDATE>)  > 75% 循环再造纸 保留备用    40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:12 P_Shaving head holder release button 1148 a4fdd918452f4115ae570799272e2af3 402693 true true true false 14 1194208 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:12 14 Topic 1 0 402693 2710 14           Bouton de libération du support des têtes de rasage   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:14 ’Unplug for use’ reminder S6000 1291 1c20cfa0c1ef48dd91be49b514267020 402700 true true true false 14 1194215 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:14 14 Topic 1 0 402700 374839 14   Rappel « Débrancher avant utilisation »   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false         35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:15 E_The ‘unplug for use’ reminder flashes to remind you to disconnect the shaver from the wall socket before you can switch it on. 361 fb768cb6e4db4a08963dc8ebf366d3c8 402701 true true true false 14 1194216 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:15 14 Topic 1 0 402701 375140 14           Le symbole « Débrancher avant utilisation » clignote pour vous rappeler de débrancher le rasoir de la prise murale avant de l’allumer.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:19 E_You cannot use the shaver while it is charging. 361 46ccb4ce06f74cd2a2d8c073017381c2 402709 true true true false 14 1194225 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:19 14 Topic 1 0 402709 375144 14           Vous ne pouvez pas vous servir du rasoir en cours de chargement.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:22 E_To switch the shaver on or off, press the on/off button once. 361 28bda32874254e83a2ef67d6f89fb61f 402714 true true true false 14 1194232 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:22 14 Topic 1 0 402714 375150 14           Mettez l’appareil en marche en appuyant une fois sur le bouton marche/arrêt.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:23 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 36cfdbe5a3af4309965a4e35fdb3b9bd 402716 true true true false 14 1194234 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:23 14 Topic 1 0 402716 293921 14   Rasage à sec   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Allumez le rasoir.     Remarque :       35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:24 Wet shaving S6000 1291 5c6716fa4bd04b28b745f9662e4f22d4 402717 true true true false 14 1194236 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:24 14 Topic 1 0 402717 355572 14   Rasage humide    2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Pour un rasage plus confortable, vous pouvez également utiliser votre rasoir avec de la mousse ou du gel à raser sur un visage humide.             Allumez le rasoir.     Remarque : N’exercez pas une pression trop forte, car cela pourrait entraîner des irritations de la peau.       Remarque : Assurez-vous d’enlever toute trace de mousse ou de gel à raser du rasoir.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:33 Deactivating the travel lock S6000 1291 2230fed714ed438199687019aff6e7d8 402727 true true true false 14 1194250 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:33 14 Topic 1 0 402727 355608 14   Désactivation du verrouillage   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       Lorsque vous désactivez le système de verrouillage pour voyage, les témoins de l’écran s’allument brièvement. Le rasoir s’allume et est maintenant prêt à être utilisé de nouveau.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:18:53 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 49c334d4cf304e448008c63205d9c9f9 402728 true true true false 14 1717601 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:18:53 14 Topic 1 0 402728 374850 14                 35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:40 Thorough cleaning (heading only) 418 c7d08ec382d7401ba6a53056ab23fb52 402738 true true true false 14 1194263 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:40 14 Topic 1 0 402738 376378 14   Nettoyage en profondeur Nettoyage minutieux (tête uniquement) Nettoyage minutieux (tête uniquement)   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:40 Thorough cleaning method S65XX 1365 f42eecbb47c94d87b4463d501921b768 402739 true true true false 14 1194264 Marloes de Lange 2018-09-20T13:38:40 14 Topic 1 0 402739 385346 14                                                      Remarque :             34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Thorough cleaning method 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:09 P_Shaving head holder release button 1148 aa47bb4bc67044709b117fbcb4e8907e 404622 true true true false 3 1205913 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:09 14 Topic 1 0 404622 2710 3           Tombol pelepas pemegang kepala alat cukur   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:10 E_At this point there is enough energy left for one shave 361 9c639ab546054484b23d7268ca519592 404626 true true true false 3 1205917 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:10 14 Topic 1 0 404626 374711 3           Pada saat ini, daya baterai cukup untuk satu sesi bercukur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:10 ’Unplug for use’ reminder S6000 1291 6e3fd04ed8164c52aea56b87f3570716 404630 true true true false 3 1205921 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:10 14 Topic 1 0 404630 374839 3   Pengingat 'cabut untuk menggunakan'   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false         35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:11 E_The ‘unplug for use’ reminder flashes to remind you to disconnect the shaver from the wall socket before you can switch it on. 361 f04442cb0c364470aa7f2ff93c1689a1 404631 true true true false 3 1205922 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:11 14 Topic 1 0 404631 375140 3           Simbol 'cabut untuk menggunakan' akan berkedip guna mengingatkan bahwa Anda harus mencabut alat cukur dari stopkontak listrik sebelum menghidupkannya.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:11 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 e3b59db294074b7393f986180bd1fd16 404633 true true true false 3 1205924 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:11 14 Topic 1 0 404633 295643 3           Saat akan bepergian, Anda dapat mengunci alat cukur untuk mencegah pengaktifkan secara tidak  sengaja.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:13 E_You cannot use the shaver while it is charging. 361 bc42b5ce3ca14a1bba655490348912bf 404640 true true true false 3 1205932 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:13 14 Topic 1 0 404640 375144 3           Anda tidak dapat menggunakan alat cukur ketika mengisi daya.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:15 E_To switch the shaver on or off, press the on/off button once. 361 bf97135f38014b9ca3829595f1a408ee 404645 true true true false 3 1205939 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:15 14 Topic 1 0 404645 375150 3           Untuk menghidupkan atau mematikan alat cukur, tekan tombol daya sekali.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:15 Shaving tips 1047 689c2df78df442df898a5806293f635e 404646 true true true false 3 1205940 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:15 14 Topic 1 0 404646 290157 3   Tips mencukur   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:16 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 a220c2163536484e85b48d5244efb237 404648 true true true false 3 1205942 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:16 14 Topic 1 0 404648 364443 3           Matikan dan bersihkan alat cukur setiap kali selesai  digunakan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:16 Wet shaving S6000 1291 b2cd2563ea024049bea3aa4be9be5eb5 404649 true true true false 3 1205943 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:16 14 Topic 1 0 404649 355572 3   Pencukuran basah   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Untuk kenyamanan saat mencukur, Anda juga dapat menggunakan alat cukur ini di permukaan wajah yang basah dengan busa atau gel cukur.             Hidupkan alat cukur.     Catatan: Jangan menekan terlalu kuat, karena dapat menyebabkan iritasi kulit.       Catatan: Pastikan Anda membilas semua busa atau gel cukur dari alat cukur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:19 Deactivating the travel lock S6000 1291 8adae421fa0b42e7a23f531173b9cd8a 404655 true true true false 3 1205952 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:19 14 Topic 1 0 404655 355608 3   Menonaktifkan kunci perjalanan   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       Ketika Anda menonaktifkan kunci perjalanan, indikasi pada layar akan menyala sebentar. Alat cukur sudah menyala dan siap digunakan kembali.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:36:36 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 33937a7c7d7147b4acc687a1aea44a7a 404656 true true true false 3 1764301 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:36:36 14 Topic 1 0 404656 374850 3                 35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:20 Thorough cleaning (heading only) 418 e7a488a5df1f4280b5fb9054f7d6161a 404659 true true true false 3 1205956 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:20 14 Topic 1 0 404659 376378 3   Pembersihan menyeluruh Pembersihan menyeluruh (kepala cukur saja) Pembersihan menyeluruh (kepala cukur saja)   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:20 Thorough cleaning method S65XX 1365 3c56c59c2d5f463d95e931eee4d11aab 404660 true true true false 3 1205957 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:20 14 Topic 1 0 404660 385346 3                                                      Catatan:             34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Thorough cleaning method 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:21 E_Reinsert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot of the shaving unit. Close the shaving head holder. 361 80231ee9fcd6464cad9b2337f88b8189 404661 true true true false 3 1205958 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:21 14 Topic 1 0 404661 66033 3           Masukkan kembali engsel pemegang kepala alat cukur ke dalam selot unit alat cukur. Tutup kembali penahan kepala pencukur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:21 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. Do not place the shaving head holder on a surface when you do this, as this may cause damage. 361 4922741487474f1baddd8c1b4335944f 404662 true true true false 3 1205959 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:21 14 Topic 1 0 404662 69047 3           Pegang dudukan kepala alat cukur dengan tangan ketika Anda memasukkan kepala alat cukur dan memasang kembali cincin penahan. Jangan letakkan dudukan kepala cukur di permukaan ketika melakukannya, karena dapat menyebabkan kerusakan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:21 E_Remove the shaving heads from the shaving head holder 1142 f04025366e7648d7a28bde0bc44d3683 404663 true true true false 3 1205960 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:21 14 Topic 1 0 404663 1627 3           Lepaskan kepala cukur dari  pemegang kepala cukur. Setiap kepala cukur terdiri atas satu mata pisau dan satu pelindungnya.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:21 E_Place the retaining rings 1141 4fa972efae66489ead3c79e8d1966a82 404664 true true true false 3 1205961 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:21 14 Topic 1 0 404664 28272 3           Pasang kembali cincin penahan pada dudukan kepala cukur lalu putar ke kanan (sampai berbunyi 'klik').   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:22 E_Turn the retaining rings counterclockwise and remove them. 361 07e4e516ffbc4d8cb04aa101304fbb5b 404665 true true true false 3 1205962 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:22 14 Topic 1 0 404665 66025 3           Putar cincin penahan ke kiri untuk melepasnya.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:22 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses and two projections that fit exactly in the projections and recesses of the shaving head holder. 361 6de5fef75f3948f3916b980d5eaff9f7 404666 true true true false 3 1205963 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-08T10:05:22 14 Topic 1 0 404666 66029 3           Setiap cincin penahan memiliki dua ceruk dan dua tonjolan yang pas dengan tonjolan dan ceruk pada pemegang kepala alat cukur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-12T08:22:45 P_Shaving head holder release button 1148 12747a45749144b4b04ba091198c2bf0 406845 true true true false 44 1209885 Marloes de Lange 2018-10-12T08:22:45 14 Topic 1 0 406845 2710 44           Botón de liberación del soporte del cabezal de afeitado   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-24T16:37:37 E_Note: 361 f627a089800e46799da8d21dd6bf5e42 407762 true true true false 21 1969334 Ieva Datava 2021-02-24T16:37:37 14 Topic 1 0 407762 2900 21           참고:   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-10-23T14:23:55 E_Note: 361 07ea0d6843b14755b4d1dde28bef558d 407784 true true true false 24 1217062 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-10-23T14:23:55 14 Topic 1 0 407784 2900 24           Nota:   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-10-23T14:23:39 E_Note: 361 aac9fc87af304e1f8f6ad7a1e0a0fdc0 407805 true true true false 37 1217006 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-10-23T14:23:39 14 Topic 1 0 407805 2900 37           หมายเหตุ:   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-10-23T14:23:58 E_Note: 361 81cac716f2e543008c7a3a11181bd7d4 407822 true true true false 40 1217080 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-10-23T14:23:58 14 Topic 1 0 407822 2900 40           Lưu ý:   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-10-23T14:23:43 E_Note: 361 3648ba16a89443a1864997b77cf08a91 407858 true true true false 2 1217017 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-10-23T14:23:43 14 Topic 1 0 407858 2900 2           ملاحظة:   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-10-23T14:23:59 E_Note: 361 2093a9b0b320402ab2fc94b55715b9b8 407872 true true true false 11 1217085 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-10-23T14:23:59 14 Topic 1 0 407872 2900 11           توجه:   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Mariska van Ree 2019-05-29T07:22:03 E_Note: 361 3badc4b4b3304556b3404c050f55c823 407886 true true true false 28 1358774 Mariska van Ree 2019-05-29T07:22:03 14 Topic 1 0 407886 2900 28           Nota:   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2018-11-23T14:42:02 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 6070ab12565b4f9abbebc973e3dbd035 412265 true true true false 0 1238422 Marijke Semmelink 2018-11-23T14:47:19 14 Topic 1 0 412265 232965 28           Este capítulo resume os problemas mais comuns que podem surgir com a utilização do aparelho. Caso você não consiga solucionar o problema com as informações abaixo, acesse  www.philips.com.br/suporte para obter uma lista de perguntas frequentes ou entre em contato com Centro de Informações ao Consumidor do seu país.    35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Peter de Wit 2018-12-10T12:18:50 Thorough cleaning (heading only) 418 8ec57ab56137415b9c27db65893c79cf 414431 true true true false 6 1251874 Peter de Wit 2018-12-10T12:18:50 14 Topic 1 0 414431 376378 6   Důkladné čištění Důkladné čištění (pouze nadpis) Důkladné čištění (pouze nadpis)   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Peter de Wit 2018-12-10T12:19:10 Thorough cleaning (heading only) 418 770940306e9f452e84664831d7170440 414480 true true true false 18 1251927 Peter de Wit 2018-12-10T12:19:10 14 Topic 1 0 414480 376378 18   Alapos tisztítás Alapos tisztítás (csak fejezetcím) Alapos tisztítás (csak fejezetcím)   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Peter de Wit 2018-12-10T12:19:41 Thorough cleaning (heading only) 418 ecf4077e57da4a4686bdf1b7812cc86c 414528 true true true false 20 1251976 Peter de Wit 2018-12-10T12:19:41 14 Topic 1 0 414528 376378 20   Мұқият тазалау Дұрыстап тазалау (тек бас) Дұрыстап тазалау (тек бас)   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Peter de Wit 2018-12-10T12:20:01 Thorough cleaning (heading only) 418 dcc412e175dd4a168c20ad2b0ca98b5c 414577 true true true false 26 1252024 Peter de Wit 2018-12-10T12:20:01 14 Topic 1 0 414577 376378 26   Dokładne czyszczenie Dokładne mycie (tylko nagłówek) Dokładne mycie (tylko nagłówek)   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Peter de Wit 2018-12-10T12:20:25 Thorough cleaning (heading only) 418 ebefe047fa8546ccb8411a52c440cbe8 414625 true true true false 29 1252072 Peter de Wit 2018-12-10T12:20:25 14 Topic 1 0 414625 376378 29   Curățare temeinică Curățare temeinică (numai titlul) Curățare temeinică (numai titlul)   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Peter de Wit 2018-12-10T12:20:46 Thorough cleaning (heading only) 418 0f1ec59da8b2475a8a27d3594262554f 414673 true true true false 30 1252121 Peter de Wit 2018-12-10T12:20:46 14 Topic 1 0 414673 376378 30   Тщательная очистка Тщательная очистка (только заголовок) Тщательная очистка (только заголовок)   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Peter de Wit 2018-12-10T14:54:23 Thorough cleaning (heading only) 418 d7d5da85519e4c619e923ae150b69053 414721 true true true false 35 1252302 Peter de Wit 2018-12-10T14:54:23 14 Topic 1 0 414721 376378 35   Limpieza a fondo Limpieza a fondo (solo el cabezal) Limpieza a fondo (solo el cabezal)   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Peter de Wit 2018-12-10T12:17:49 Thorough cleaning (heading only) 418 2895f783b1174506b948fb13f8d73a42 414781 true true true false 21 1251729 Peter de Wit 2018-12-10T12:17:49 14 Topic 1 0 414781 376378 21   꼼꼼하게 세척하기 꼼꼼하게 세척하기(머리용) 꼼꼼하게 세척하기(머리용)   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Peter de Wit 2018-12-10T12:18:30 Thorough cleaning (heading only) 418 d6fc6bd16874451a9cbaec141c822ec1 414876 true true true false 32 1251824 Peter de Wit 2018-12-10T12:18:30 14 Topic 1 0 414876 376378 32   徹底清潔 徹底清潔 (僅標題) 徹底清潔 (僅標題)   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-01-02T07:44:29 E_Note: 361 922a2ce7f2b44a27815cc754d8513374 419786 true true true false 14 1269389 Abby Kooistra 2019-01-02T07:44:29 14 Topic 1 0 419786 2900 14           Remarque :   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-01-07T07:31:20 E_Note: 361 159ecf8af79d4bbb8e0961f18dbedb70 420315 true true true false 42 1271322 Abby Kooistra 2019-01-07T07:31:20 14 Topic 1 0 420315 2900 42           Nota:   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Janette Weishaupt 2019-02-25T10:51:36 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 07b59c8b22894cf1ab7e7a7f0e4570c4 423230 true true true false 37 1294300 Janette Weishaupt 2019-02-25T10:51:36 14 Topic 1 0 423230 28263 37   การสั่งซื้ออุปกรณ์เสริม   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-02-21T07:51:32 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 4fe41b6c668c4c7c989ea6385caa2d09 423901 true true true false 0 1292743 Abby Kooistra 2019-02-21T08:18:40 6 Topic 1 0 423901 -1 1           Switch on the shaver.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-02-22T09:26:35 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 d145c931bea64b2384f3e15a47a4288e 423925 true true true false 31 1293360 Abby Kooistra 2019-02-22T09:26:35 14 Topic 1 0 423925 423901 31           打开剃须刀。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:34:08 E_At this point there is enough energy left for one shave 361 32d5184456a142268483cf92888183e7 427625 true true true false 15 1317204 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:34:08 14 Topic 1 0 427625 374711 15           In diesem Fall enthält der Akku noch genügend Energie für eine Rasur.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:34:16 E_You cannot use the shaver while it is charging. 361 17bedbf05dec4eaa95f88e92501187ce 427638 true true true false 15 1317220 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:34:16 14 Topic 1 0 427638 375144 15           Sie können den Rasierer nicht verwenden, während er aufgeladen wird.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:34:17 E_The display of the shaver indicates that the shaver is charging. 724 69af32f7746942a5a4871d915f21960d 427641 true true true false 15 1317223 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:34:17 14 Topic 1 0 427641 369668 15           Das Display des Rasierers zeigt an, dass der Rasierer geladen wird.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:34:20 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 1110410cca1e414da0f8eeec5b98c00d 427644 true true true false 15 1317230 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:34:20 14 Topic 1 0 427644 423901 15           Schalten Sie den Rasierer ein.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:34:23 Activating the travel lock SP98xx 1300 6aed4b4dce8e4b97aeff49b07aea7fca 427648 true true true false 15 1317235 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:34:23 14 Topic 1 0 427648 364452 15   Die Reisesicherung aktivieren   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       Während Sie die Reisesicherung aktivieren, leuchtet das Reisesicherungs-Symbol kurz auf, und der Rasierer gibt einen kurzen Signalton aus.  Beim Versuch, den Rasierer mit aktiver Reisesicherung einzuschalten, blinkt das Reisesicherungs-Symbol.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:34:58 E_You cannot use the shaver while it is charging. 361 3111f38b428a4e1abdeebca953e19a14 427692 true true true false 13 1317272 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:34:58 14 Topic 1 0 427692 375144 13           Vous ne pouvez pas utiliser le rasoir lorsqu'il est en charge.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:34:59 E_The display of the shaver indicates that the shaver is charging. 724 196b8e5ccf804c1c970f4f075790b57c 427695 true true true false 13 1317275 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:34:59 14 Topic 1 0 427695 369668 13           L'afficheur du rasoir indique qu'il est en charge.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:35:02 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 f262d1c6470a4237a78c5b16d0ed4bde 427698 true true true false 13 1317282 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:35:02 14 Topic 1 0 427698 423901 13           Allumez le rasoir.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:35:04 Activating the travel lock SP98xx 1300 0bfa9f09af864bb9ac2c5aed2714dbaf 427702 true true true false 13 1317287 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:35:04 14 Topic 1 0 427702 364452 13   Activation du verrouillage pour voyage   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       Lorsque vous activez le système de verrouillage pour voyage, le symbole du système de verrouillage pour voyage s'allume brièvement et le rasoir émet un bref signal sonore.  Si vous essayez d'allumer le rasoir tandis que le système de verrouillage est actif, le symbole du système de verrouillage clignote.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:35:31 E_At this point there is enough energy left for one shave 361 f80004ef7c8448669f30ae78d1884b6d 427746 true true true false 19 1317312 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:35:31 14 Topic 1 0 427746 374711 19           A questo punto c'è autonomia sufficiente per una rasatura.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:35:36 E_You cannot use the shaver while it is charging. 361 35d84ccae8e7406a9404553eacb68000 427759 true true true false 19 1317328 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:35:36 14 Topic 1 0 427759 375144 19           non è possibile utilizzare il rasoio mentre è in carica.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:35:38 E_The display of the shaver indicates that the shaver is charging. 724 c008ed1dcadd4247a6063878ea1a7dce 427762 true true true false 19 1317331 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:35:38 14 Topic 1 0 427762 369668 19           Il display del rasoio indica che il rasoio è in fase di carica.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:35:40 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 d665cad1f77c4471b42a076de8195250 427768 true true true false 19 1317338 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:35:40 14 Topic 1 0 427768 423901 19           Accendete il rasoio.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:35:41 Activating the travel lock SP98xx 1300 4581eb6a26e54f14b153b32e2d5489ff 427773 true true true false 19 1317343 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:35:41 14 Topic 1 0 427773 364452 19   Come attivare il blocco da viaggio   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       Mentre attivate il blocco da viaggio, il simbolo corrispondente si accende per un breve periodo di tempo e il rasoio produce un suono breve.  Se tentate di accendere il rasoio mentre il blocco da viaggio è attivato, il simbolo corrispondente lampeggia.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:36:22 E_At this point there is enough energy left for one shave 361 fa8bb89f3f5c450eacb52b8c024908e4 427814 true true true false 35 1317370 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:36:22 14 Topic 1 0 427814 374711 35           En ese momento, hay energía suficiente para un afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:36:27 E_You cannot use the shaver while it is charging. 361 9cc5cdb909004a30b40a6a8869dae477 427829 true true true false 35 1317386 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:36:27 14 Topic 1 0 427829 375144 35           No puede usar la afeitadora mientras se carga.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:36:29 E_The display of the shaver indicates that the shaver is charging. 724 ea6f85b72da645e6850f68b096407aff 427833 true true true false 35 1317389 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:36:29 14 Topic 1 0 427833 369668 35           La pantalla de la afeitadora indica que la afeitadora se está cargando.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:36:31 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 f0e6eb03c0f64feb932b8554518000c0 427838 true true true false 35 1317396 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:36:31 14 Topic 1 0 427838 423901 35           Encienda la afeitadora.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:36:33 Activating the travel lock SP98xx 1300 3380b5002bfa4dbd939b1b1a2a49d7ea 427846 true true true false 35 1317401 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:36:33 14 Topic 1 0 427846 364452 35   Activación del bloqueo para viajes   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       Al activar el bloqueo para viajes, el símbolo de bloqueo para viajes se ilumina brevemente y la afeitadora emite un sonido corto.  Si intenta encender la afeitadora mientras el bloqueo para viajes está activo, el símbolo del bloqueo para viajes parpadea.    34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:38:50 E_At this point there is enough energy left for one shave 361 b3e5a8df89cf4d76a76e4f549fabf84a 427925 true true true false 13 1317491 Abby Kooistra 2019-04-03T08:38:50 14 Topic 1 0 427925 374711 13           À ce stade, il y a suffisamment d'autonomie pour une séance de rasage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Mariska van Ree 2019-05-29T12:00:07 E_Note: 361 efc950ac654944a2aaa6548e92f5d923 430042 true true true false 44 1359038 Mariska van Ree 2019-05-29T12:00:07 14 Topic 1 0 430042 2900 44           Nota:   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-04-16T08:47:53 Recycling 2006_66_EC 55*99 111 2bfe34c5daa2473a896d0e3c03e00519 430445 true true true false 0 1326856 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-04-16T08:49:03 11 Topic 1 0 430445 179440 1             41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-04-16T08:48:30 Recycling 2012_19_EU 55*99 111 d9975a798011430fa7d2d6d40be03e0f 430446 true true true false 0 1326857 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-04-16T08:49:05 11 Topic 1 0 430446 179438 1             41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Tim Berga 2019-05-09T11:27:05 Recycling 130 20d164e6f7234535b174e6fc50576fbc 432912 true true true false 14 1345950 Tim Berga 2019-05-09T11:27:05 14 Topic 1 0 432912 1010 14   Recyclage   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Tim Berga 2019-05-16T13:30:52 Important safety information 418 bb7257aa2bb94b79818a1a3b5855a22f 433549 true true true false 49 1351333 Tim Berga 2019-05-16T13:30:52 14 Topic 1 0 433549 738 49   Važne informacije o bezbjednosti   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Pažljivo pročitajte ove važne informacije prije upotrebe aparata i sačuvajte ih za buduću upotrebu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 3 false 0 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-17T12:18:18 P_Supply unit 1148 e0c6c8fc32524986bff490af24662dea 434958 true true true false 44 1351945 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-17T12:18:18 14 Topic 1 0 434958 119159 44           Unidad de suministro   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-17T12:18:21 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 3321426c133f43fda58f4483f06ae2a2 434961 true true true false 44 1351948 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-17T12:18:21 14 Topic 1 0 434961 83445 44                 35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-17T12:18:22 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 aa9fb5ba25ad499386f18e547efdabe7 434962 true true true false 44 1351949 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-17T12:18:22 14 Topic 1 0 434962 83444 44            Mantenga la unidad de suministro seca.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-17T12:18:23 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 d5ac2921b294494f80b104d4c70fb970 434963 true true true false 44 1351950 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-17T12:18:23 14 Topic 1 0 434963 83445 44               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-17T12:18:25 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 4947861dcd274e14a57aafc317ec0d78 434965 true true true false 44 1351952 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-17T12:18:25 14 Topic 1 0 434965 83449 44               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-17T12:18:25 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 1af03565dddf40108b996323ee448613 434966 true true true false 44 1351953 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-17T12:18:25 14 Topic 1 0 434966 131852 44           La unidad de suministro contiene un transformador. No corte la unidad de suministro para sustituirla por otra clavija, ya que podría provocar situaciones de peligro.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-17T12:18:26 This appliance children sentence shaving - EU + ROW 611 b1fdf00937834e21a282a0ab4e32e845 434967 true true true false 44 1351954 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-17T12:18:26 14 Topic 1 0 434967 120161 44               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-17T12:18:27 E_This appliance children sentence shaving EU + ROW 529 6dd9fe3851f143a8bb060449f4337e08 434968 true true true false 44 1351955 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-17T12:18:27 14 Topic 1 0 434968 120180 44           Este dispositivo puede ser usado por niños de 8 años de edad o mayores y por personas con capacidades físicas, sensoriales o mentales reducidas o con falta de experiencia y conocimiento si cuentan con supervisión o reciben instrucción sobre el uso seguro y comprenden el peligro que dicho uso implica. Los niños no deben jugar con el dispositivo. El mantenimiento del usuario y la limpieza no deben ser realizados por un niño sin supervisión.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-17T12:18:28 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 c2b452deaca64d16ae58d25247403bce 434969 true true true false 44 1351956 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-17T12:18:28 14 Topic 1 0 434969 1182 44               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-17T12:18:29 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 af2cc60a3e814999a04631e0ab77dd01 434970 true true true false 44 1351957 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-17T12:18:29 14 Topic 1 0 434970 155478 44           Revise siempre el dispositivo antes de usarlo. No use el dispositivo si está dañado, ya que esto puede causar alguna lesión. Siempre reemplace una pieza dañada con una del tipo original.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-17T12:18:36 Only use this appliance for its intended purpose 137 dfcc314b4df448e1936dd2511c7d33cc 434977 true true true false 44 1351964 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-17T12:18:36 14 Topic 1 0 434977 1184 44           Use este dispositivo solo para el uso previsto tal como se describe en el manual del usuario.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-17T12:18:37 Never use compressed air, scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents 137 3ffbc4e821ce4c6ca445c24e9f659691 434978 true true true false 44 1351965 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-17T12:18:37 14 Topic 1 0 434978 1186 44           Nunca utilice aire comprimido, esponjas para restregar, sustancias limpiadoras abrasivas ni limpiadores agresivos como bencina o acetona para limpiar el dispositivo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-17T12:18:38 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 510372cb7eca40b48376cc07f51422fb 434979 true true true false 44 1351966 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-17T12:18:38 14 Topic 1 0 434979 102194 44           No utilice la unidad de suministro en enchufes de pared o cerca de los mismos que contenga o que haya contenido un aromatizador de aire eléctrico para evitar daño irreparable a la unidad.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-17T12:18:38 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 4478f16e51574fb29809ebceec788d81 434980 true true true false 44 1351967 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-17T12:18:38 14 Topic 1 0 434980 1188 44           La unidad de suministro es adecuada para tensiones de red de 100 a 240 volts.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-17T12:18:39 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 87aa385010704ae494510381b0c3af25 434981 true true true false 44 1351968 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-17T12:18:39 14 Topic 1 0 434981 83452 44           La unidad de suministro transforma 100-240 volts a un voltaje bajo seguro de menos de 24 volts.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-17T12:18:40 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 6d910eb006814a29a628975fe10dc310 434982 true true true false 44 1351969 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-05-17T12:18:40 14 Topic 1 0 434982 583 44           Apague el aparato.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-07-10T12:59:43 E_Note: 361 5b6815d024454aebb975baff5b046a87 438936 true true true false 17 1417532 Ieva Datava 2019-07-10T12:59:43 14 Topic 1 0 438936 2900 17           הערה:   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T13:57:33 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 60c284e8c8dd4faca37e211222b14087 441877 true true true false 2 1383285 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T13:57:33 14 Topic 1 0 441877 411750 2           قم بشحن واستخدام وتخزين المنتج في درجة حرارة بين <USR_Temp_Low> درجة مئوية و <USR_Temp_High> درجة مئوية.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T13:58:22 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 3daaf1efbf8349bd8390290a7a30db4d 441882 true true true false 3 1383305 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T13:58:22 14 Topic 1 0 441882 411750 3           Isi daya, gunakan, dan simpan produk pada suhu antara <USR_Temp_Low> °C dan <USR_Temp_High> °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T13:43:32 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 1b10e68a614c4645b81b330c86ba0875 441887 true true true false 4 1962774 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T13:43:32 14 Topic 1 0 441887 411750 4           Зареждайте, използвайте и съхранявайте продукта при температура между <USR_Temp_Low> °C и <USR_Temp_High> °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T16:12:08 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 69cb3776977d467080c2600fe35e32b9 441892 true true true false 5 1961866 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T16:12:08 14 Topic 1 0 441892 411750 5           Proizvod punite, koristite i pohranite pri temperaturama između <USR_Temp_Low>  °C i <USR_Temp_High>  °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:28:28 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 34c142249c974c39ae23040219470073 441898 true true true false 6 1964329 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:28:28 14 Topic 1 0 441898 411750 6           Výrobek nabíjejte, uchovávejte a používejte při teplotě mezi <USR_Temp_Low> °C a <USR_Temp_High> °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:28:01 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 15ea029ca0ad4a57b7a1295eca279423 441899 true true true false 10 1964249 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:28:01 14 Topic 1 0 441899 411750 10           Laadige, kasutage ja hoiustage toodet temperatuuril <USR_Temp_Low> –<USR_Temp_High>  °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T13:58:31 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 4c90c0f067f24dd488de3735f828a1e2 441907 true true true false 7 1383310 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T13:58:31 14 Topic 1 0 441907 411750 7           Brug, oplad og opbevar altid produktet ved en temperatur mellem <USR_Temp_Low> ° C og <USR_Temp_High> ° C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T14:00:15 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 3ed5dcdcf0064fd490928100917a0dbb 441910 true true true false 11 1383397 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T14:00:15 14 Topic 1 0 441910 411750 11           محصول را در دمای بین <USR_Temp_Low> °C و <USR_Temp_High> °C شارژ، استفاده و نگهداری کنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T13:43:51 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 deb5947708b64d018cc2d09294538a6a 441918 true true true false 8 1962821 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T13:43:51 14 Topic 1 0 441918 411750 8           Laad het product op, gebruik het en bewaar het bij een temperatuur tussen <USR_Temp_Low> °C en <USR_Temp_High> °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T10:24:28 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 e27e2126c9a54fbab346c6b370257682 441919 true true true false 12 1963695 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T10:24:28 14 Topic 1 0 441919 411750 12           Lataa, käytä ja säilytä tuotetta <USR_Temp_Low> -<USR_Temp_High>  °C:n lämpötilassa.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-03-01T12:42:27 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 1a617fe9204e406497e267a26c2b9f17 441927 true true true false 13 1971554 Ieva Datava 2021-03-01T12:42:27 14 Topic 1 0 441927 411750 13           Utilisez, chargez et conservez le produit à une température comprise entre <USR_Temp_Low>  °C et <USR_Temp_High>  °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T13:59:01 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 7157c6d45bee4a45aa1cdd7357bc2a6f 441932 true true true false 14 1383352 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T13:59:01 14 Topic 1 0 441932 411750 14           Chargez, utilisez et entreprosez le produit à une température comprise entre <USR_Temp_Low>  °C et <USR_Temp_High>  °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:27:29 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 ce5a9eac26294d42ae64ee9445fd37ad 441937 true true true false 15 1964115 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:27:29 14 Topic 1 0 441937 411750 15           Benutzen, laden und verwahren Sie das Produkt bei Temperaturen zwischen <USR_Temp_Low>  °C und <USR_Temp_High>  °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T13:59:31 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 3c26e0c1a0c84341a8d77a8685c6d4a0 441942 true true true false 16 1383369 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T13:59:31 14 Topic 1 0 441942 411750 16           Φορτίζετε, χρησιμοποιείτε και αποθηκεύετε το προϊόν σε θερμοκρασία μεταξύ <USR_Temp_Low> °C και <USR_Temp_High> °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-17T12:37:11 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 6797c1e8944048a2a27142905d0d37e6 441947 true true true false 17 1714425 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-17T12:37:11 14 Topic 1 0 441947 411750 17           טען את המוצר, השתמש בו ואחסן אותו בטמפרטורה שבין <USR_Temp_Low> °C ו- <USR_Temp_High> °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T13:59:39 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 960f2f51efcf4eba93d42951277fa08d 441952 true true true false 18 1383377 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T13:59:39 14 Topic 1 0 441952 411750 18           A készüléket <USR_Temp_Low> °C és <USR_Temp_High> °C közötti hőmérsékleten töltse, használja és tárolja.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-24T16:37:25 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 35dc249c5043464680300f87a9e2d332 441957 true true true false 19 1969318 Ieva Datava 2021-02-24T16:37:25 14 Topic 1 0 441957 411750 19           Ricaricate, utilizzate e riponete il prodotto a una temperatura compresa tra <USR_Temp_Low> °C e <USR_Temp_High> °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T14:00:19 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 09ffe1938d45419ba06f5eca9a52bce9 441962 true true true false 20 1383407 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T14:00:19 14 Topic 1 0 441962 411750 20           Өнімді тек <USR_Temp_Low> °C және <USR_Temp_High> °C аралығындағы температурада зарядтаңыз, қолданыңыз және сақтаңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-24T16:37:41 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 2171a92f75c54edbb3d2f85e7119dbb5 441967 true true true false 21 1969348 Ieva Datava 2021-02-24T16:37:41 14 Topic 1 0 441967 411750 21           제품은 <USR_Temp_Low>°C - <USR_Temp_High>°C 사이의 온도에서 충전, 사용 및 보관하는 것이 적합합니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:43:45 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 cb6d725998fd466c997f128512f7e2bd 441972 true true true false 27 1962637 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:43:45 14 Topic 1 0 441972 411750 27           Carregue, utilize e guarde o produto a uma temperatura entre <USR_Temp_Low> °C e <USR_Temp_High> °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T14:00:16 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 8348ecc28b5f421e904d3d6c517d41b9 441977 true true true false 22 1383400 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T14:00:16 14 Topic 1 0 441977 411750 22           Uzlādējiet, lietojiet un glabājiet izstrādājumu temperatūrā no <USR_Temp_Low>  °C līdz <USR_Temp_High>  °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-25T07:27:03 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 17d78809f56848dcbc9e065adaaf5952 441982 true true true false 28 1384035 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-25T07:27:03 14 Topic 1 0 441982 411750 28           Carregue, use e armazene o produto a uma temperatura entre <USR_Temp_Low> °C e <USR_Temp_High> °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T13:59:49 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 fc264866eea64d0281ea08ec63236186 441987 true true true false 23 1383382 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T13:59:49 14 Topic 1 0 441987 411750 23           Kraukite, naudokite ir laikykite produktą ne žemesnėje kaip <USR_Temp_Low> °C ir ne aukštesnėje kaip <USR_Temp_High> °C temperatūroje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T16:11:51 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 feafa165816244e483ce159aa5393f16 441992 true true true false 29 1961814 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T16:11:51 14 Topic 1 0 441992 411750 29           Încărcați, utilizați și depozitați produsul la o temperatură cuprinsă între <USR_Temp_Low>  °C și <USR_Temp_High>  °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T14:00:35 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 c998735723954ff4b2f046044592baed 441997 true true true false 24 1383412 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T14:00:35 14 Topic 1 0 441997 411750 24           Cas, gunakan dan simpan produk pada suhu antara <USR_Temp_Low> °C hingga <USR_Temp_High> °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T14:01:58 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 4fbe013473954c3eb2253eccb96bf464 442002 true true true false 30 1728377 Marijke Semmelink 2020-07-29T11:49:24 14 Topic 1 0 442002 411750 30           Зарядка, использование и хранение изделия должны производиться при температуре от <USR_Temp_Low>  °C до <USR_Temp_High>  °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T14:00:36 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 210457a93e784f00bdbe19a32908d0b0 442007 true true true false 25 1383415 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T14:00:36 14 Topic 1 0 442007 411750 25           Lad opp, bruk og oppbevar produktet ved en temperatur på mellom <USR_Temp_Low> °C og <USR_Temp_High> °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T14:02:47 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 9a48917b20a545ca95b1809d25bc2fab 442012 true true true false 37 1383487 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T14:02:47 14 Topic 1 0 442012 411750 37           ชาร์จไฟ ใช้งาน และจัดเก็บผลิตภัณฑ์ที่อุณหภูมิระหว่าง <USR_Temp_Low> °C และ <USR_Temp_High> °C   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T14:01:43 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 95c1d4328c3c4982ba6353b89c73d3f9 442017 true true true false 31 1383456 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T14:01:43 14 Topic 1 0 442017 411750 31           充电、使用和存放本产品的温度应介于 <USR_Temp_Low> °C 至 <USR_Temp_High> °C 之间。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-23T13:01:24 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 2fc47c84c10945a9b04b587bf42f170d 442022 true true true false 26 1968219 Ieva Datava 2021-02-23T13:01:24 14 Topic 1 0 442022 411750 26           Ładuj, używaj i przechowuj produkt w temperaturze od <USR_Temp_Low> °C do <USR_Temp_High> °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T14:02:58 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 c214aec7d4c6451fa2dc9b4626ef61af 442027 true true true false 38 1383492 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T14:02:58 14 Topic 1 0 442027 411750 38           Ürünü <USR_Temp_Low> °C ila <USR_Temp_High> °C arası sıcaklıklarda şarj edin, kullanın ve saklayın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T14:02:00 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 6ad7505138134c70bd4556c82e0bba3a 442032 true true true false 32 1383467 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T14:02:00 14 Topic 1 0 442032 411750 32           請於室溫 <USR_Temp_Low> °C 到 <USR_Temp_High> °C 間充電、使用並存放本產品。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T15:04:26 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 8cbd22b0086b4a2d997dd414fa4f181b 442037 true true true false 39 1963012 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T15:04:26 14 Topic 1 0 442037 411750 39           Заряджайте, використовуйте та зберігайте виріб за температури від <USR_Temp_Low> °C до <USR_Temp_High> °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T14:01:13 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 f1fc2cad05414a21a337c164ea3f480f 442042 true true true false 33 1383434 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T14:01:13 14 Topic 1 0 442042 411750 33           Aparat punite, koristite i odlažite na temperaturama između <USR_Temp_Low> °C i <USR_Temp_High> °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-25T10:44:59 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 f1618329d2f64b0f80cfd06d1877632b 442047 true true true false 40 1384297 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-25T10:44:59 14 Topic 1 0 442047 411750 40           Sạc pin, sử dụng và bảo quản sản phẩm ở nhiệt độ từ <USR_Temp_Low> °C đến <USR_Temp_High> °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T15:04:48 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 1b72927945a443b6a1323813c7c2fff5 442052 true true true false 34 1963132 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T15:04:48 14 Topic 1 0 442052 411750 34           Produkt nabíjajte, používajte a skladujte pri teplote od <USR_Temp_Low> °C do <USR_Temp_High> °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T14:02:14 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 040a022fc2974fac8a5e19131a041471 442058 true true true false 42 1383472 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T14:02:14 14 Topic 1 0 442058 411750 42           Cargue, utilice y guarde el producto a una temperatura entre <USR_Temp_Low> °C y <USR_Temp_High> °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:27:37 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 a4426d92dbfb4cd3a67425acf5fa6d30 442063 true true true false 35 1964162 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:27:37 14 Topic 1 0 442063 411750 35           Cargue, utilice y guarde el producto a una temperatura entre <USR_Temp_Low> °C y <USR_Temp_High> °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-25T07:27:12 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 aea242a0d59e4e77b759b3d37469525c 442068 true true true false 44 1384040 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-25T07:27:12 14 Topic 1 0 442068 411750 44           Cargue, utilice y guarde el producto a una temperatura entre <USR_Temp_Low>  °C y <USR_Temp_High>  °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T14:01:27 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 d93c9899221b426cb97f5e6479a2b903 442073 true true true false 36 1383444 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T14:01:27 14 Topic 1 0 442073 411750 36           Ladda, använd och förvara produkten i temperaturer mellan <USR_Temp_Low> °C och <USR_Temp_High> °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T14:02:25 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 a79315dcc08a433eb882631cb0ebbbe8 442078 true true true false 45 1383477 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T14:02:25 14 Topic 1 0 442078 411750 45           Izdelek polnite, uporabljajte in shranjujte pri temperaturi med <USR_Temp_Low>  °C in <USR_Temp_High>  °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-25T07:27:20 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 e12bf5c437a645c89197771012cda5af 442083 true true true false 46 1384045 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-25T07:27:20 14 Topic 1 0 442083 411750 46           Полнете го, користете го и чувајте го производот на температура помеѓу <USR_Temp_Low> °C и <USR_Temp_High> °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T14:02:37 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 8e59fdbbf45c4fbda9b92ffc8e802dbc 442088 true true true false 47 1383482 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-06-24T14:02:37 14 Topic 1 0 442088 411750 47           Karikojeni, përdoreni dhe ruajeni produktin në temperaturë nga <USR_Temp_Low> °C deri në <USR_Temp_High> °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Mariska van Ree 2019-07-30T06:04:48 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 8414b429931c4e72959cbd489c385d95 442093 true true true false 49 1431096 Mariska van Ree 2019-07-30T06:04:48 14 Topic 1 0 442093 411750 49           Aparat punite, koristite i čuvajte na temperaturi između <USR_Temp_Low> °C i <USR_Temp_High> °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-07-01T11:36:07 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 74a80fbc12ea4e668e435635c9d48646 442819 true true true false 14 1389200 Marloes de Lange 2019-07-01T11:36:07 14 Topic 1 0 442819 2640 14           Remettez les têtes de rasage dans  l’unité de rasage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-07-05T06:40:11 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 5f1676359c004ef69ecc6919f719b206 443886 true true true false 14 1393548 Abby Kooistra 2019-07-05T06:40:11 14 Topic 1 0 443886 423901 14           Allumez le rasoir.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Abby Kooistra 2019-07-05T06:40:12 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 e3310024c0484bc79880b9f989a93f03 443887 true true true false 14 1393553 Abby Kooistra 2019-07-05T06:40:12 14 Topic 1 0 443887 105369 14   E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes.   Une fois que le verrouillage est activé, le symbole de verrouillage clignote.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-07-02T12:40:19 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 9d2300f858944b84b39e1652009ceb56 444343 true true true false 0 1419726 Abby Kooistra 2019-07-16T10:05:28 6 Topic 1 0 444343 -1 1           Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2019-07-19T11:03:48 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 de14de885a5e4cfabd71503793a544e8 452402 true true true false 47 1423032 Ieva Datava 2019-07-19T11:03:48 14 Topic 1 0 452402 28263 47   Porositja e aksesorëve   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2019-07-19T11:05:33 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 94021dceb34e47b49445aa7089797c02 453196 true true true false 46 1423656 Ieva Datava 2019-07-19T11:05:33 14 Topic 1 0 453196 28263 46   Нарачување додатоци   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-03T07:31:44 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 cdd37f2dacbd48258575c9cdbcf13087 455966 true true true false 31 1453437 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-03T07:31:44 14 Topic 1 0 455966 369679 31           冲洗剃须刀头部件时，水可能会从剃须刀底座中滴出。 这属于正常现象。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-07-18T06:56:50 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 94fcfd9d3a254ba29fb28c98dab74460 455968 true true true false 31 1421056 Abby Kooistra 2019-07-18T06:56:50 14 Topic 1 0 455968 444343 31           逆时针旋转固定环并将其取下。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2019-07-29T11:50:11 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 f77025549f7a4c33a0077bec436424db 456300 true true true false 51 1431001 Ieva Datava 2019-07-29T11:50:11 14 Topic 1 0 456300 28263 51   ပစၥည္းမ်ား မွာယူျခင္း   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Burmese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2019-07-29T11:50:14 Recycling 130 0007206b847e4952ba792413e421b401 456305 true true true false 51 1431006 Ieva Datava 2019-07-29T11:50:14 14 Topic 1 0 456305 1010 51   ျပန္လည္အသံုးျပဳျခင္း   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Burmese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 0 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-07-29T11:50:14 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 575a0d51cde441b090f213b24bc4e73d 456306 true true true false 51 1431007 Ieva Datava 2019-07-29T11:50:14 14 Topic 1 0 456306 918 51                 35 SYS_LOCALE Burmese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-07-29T11:50:15 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 00c93e43026743f6bcb93715b614ea8d 456307 true true true false 51 1431008 Ieva Datava 2019-07-29T11:50:15 14 Topic 1 0 456307 634 51           ဤသေကၤတမွာ ထုတ္ကုန္ကို ပံုမွန္အိမ္သံုး အမႈိက္မ်ားအျဖစ္ မစြန္႔ပစ္သင့္ေၾကာင္း ဆိုလိုျခင္းျဖစ္သည္  (2012/19/EU)။   35 SYS_LOCALE Burmese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2019-07-29T11:50:17 Warranty and support (heading only) 244 96d5ab67810c4ffdbba23d0e4fb0f5f4 456310 true true true false 51 1431011 Ieva Datava 2019-07-29T11:50:17 14 Topic 1 0 456310 939 51   အာမခံႏွင့္ အကူအညီ   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Burmese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 0 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-07-29T11:50:17 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 46b4f4ecff3e4a8ab6f15f3ebf4ee423 456311 true true true false 51 1431012 Ieva Datava 2019-07-29T11:50:17 14 Topic 1 0 456311 940 51           အခ်က္အလက္ သို႔မဟုတ္ အကူအညီ လိုအပ္ပါက  www.philips.com/support ကိုသြားၾကည့္ပါ သို႔မဟုတ္ ႏိုင္ငံတကာ အာမခံ စာရြက္ကို ဖတ္႐ႈပါ။   35 SYS_LOCALE Burmese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-08-01T09:50:28 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 632b1490773f4a1db56ade55b78857bb 457080 true true true false 0 1438024 Marloes de Lange 2019-08-12T12:00:12 6 Topic 1 0 457080 -1 1           Place them aside in a safe place.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-08-13T13:20:16 E_Note: 361 7c532a3dcae24014abe27c31013239ec 457857 true true true false 49 1439212 Abby Kooistra 2019-08-13T13:20:16 14 Topic 1 0 457857 2900 49           Napomena:   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-03T08:19:36 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 9799041c5bee42cbb3de1e1a13e7ad79 457943 true true true false 14 1453647 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-03T08:19:36 14 Topic 1 0 457943 457080 14           Rangez-les dans un endroit sûr.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-03T08:19:39 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 869b33ec9e884597970d4906c05d3f71 457949 true true true false 14 1453656 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-03T08:19:39 14 Topic 1 0 457949 155909 14           Ne retirez la batterie rechargeable que lorsque vous mettez l’appareil au rebut. Avant de retirer la batterie, vérifiez que l’appareil est débranché de la prise de courant et que la batterie est complètement déchargée.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-08-23T12:25:37 E_The ‘unplug for use’ reminder flashes to remind you to disconnect the shaver from the wall socket before you can switch it on. 361 ac5fcd30141148919d8adc4317ba403c 457967 true true true false 15 1445631 Abby Kooistra 2019-08-23T12:25:37 14 Topic 1 0 457967 375140 15           Die Anzeige „Vor Gebrauch von der Stromversorgung trennen“ blinkt, um Sie daran zu erinnern, dass Sie den Rasierer von der Steckdose trennen müssen, bevor Sie ihn einschalten können.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-08-23T12:25:48 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 8949e6d3d6494482b9bb68d84cb9e221 457997 true true true false 15 1445670 Abby Kooistra 2019-08-23T12:25:48 14 Topic 1 0 457997 457080 15           Bewahren Sie sie an einem sicheren Ort auf.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-03T06:56:26 E_At this point there is enough energy left for one shave 361 fd8ae58005c64e04a18febeb8e792ed3 458057 true true true false 30 1452121 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-03T06:56:26 14 Topic 1 0 458057 374711 30           В этом случае энергии хватит для одного сеанса бритья.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:05:58 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 215f75606b234fec9c0b12a6bc5e7c6a 461236 true true true false 2 1514992 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:45 6 Topic 1 0 461236 411790 2   تعليمات سلامة البطارية   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:44 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 8aa8a3d9793e4974a2f08d56ba2385af 461237 true true true false 2 1588366 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:44 14 Topic 1 0 461237 411560 2           استخدمي هذا المنتج فقط للغرض المقصود منه واتبعي إرشادات السلامة العامة وسلامة البطارية كما هو موضح في دليل المستخدم هذا. أي سوء استخدام يمكن أن يسبب صدمة كهربائية وحروق وحرائق وغيرها من المخاطر أو الإصابات.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:02 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 6888bb028563499ea0687415bddc7456 461240 true true true false 2 1460224 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:02 14 Topic 1 0 461240 411563 2           لا تحرق المنتجات وبطارياتها ولا تعرضها لأشعة الشمس المباشرة أو لدرجات الحرارة المرتفعة (على سبيل المثال في السيارات الساخنة أو بالقرب من المواقد الساخنة). فقد تنفجر البطاريات في حالة ارتفاع درجة الحرارة.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:04 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eye 1554 25caf20aa2784ba7a171abb9419bd050 461242 true true true false 2 1460226 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:04 14 Topic 1 0 461242 411580 2           في حالة تلف البطاريات أو حدوث تسرب بها، تجنب ملامستها للجلد أو العين. وإذا حدث هذا، فعليك الشطف جيدًا بالماء وطلب الرعاية الطبية.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:05 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 b7a05b7fc0d94a2ea69c474097aeacfb 461243 true true true false 2 1460227 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:05 14 Topic 1 0 461243 411578 2           لا تضع المنتجات وبطارياتها في أفران الميكروويف أو على البوتجاز المسطح.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:44 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 d5807447550c4947ac0d582acc17e1db 461244 true true true false 2 1588367 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:44 14 Topic 1 0 461244 411576 2           إذا أصبح المنتج ساخنًا بشكل غير طبيعي، أو ينبعث منه رائحة غير طبيعية، أو يتغير لونه أو إذا كان الشحن يستغرق وقتًا أطول من المعتاد، فتوقف عن استخدام وشحن المنتج واتصل بموزع Philips المحلي.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:13 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 01ba7471d1ab4d07baa7ff5bcd949891 461252 true true true false 2 1460237 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:13 14 Topic 1 0 461252 411755 2           قم دائمًا بفصل المنتج عندما يتم شحنه بالكامل.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-09T10:35:39 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 2e46f9e393584cf4ba3ae0e5902d5c0e 461255 true true true false 2 1852329 Tim Berga 2020-11-09T10:35:39 14 Topic 1 0 461255 411754 2               35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-09T10:35:40 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 afeab2b1826a49338cd0f0f5970f2b0d 461256 true true true false 2 1852333 Tim Berga 2020-11-09T10:35:40 14 Topic 1 0 461256 411572 2               35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:56:19 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 ad40b57a6e5743b4877d7db1d5a840b0 461257 true true true false 2 1553341 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:56:19 14 Topic 1 0 461257 411574 2           لمنع البطاريات من تسخين أو إطلاق مواد سامة أو خطرة، لا تقومي بتعديل أو اختراق أو إتلاف المنتجات والبطاريات ولا تقومي بتفكيك البطاريات أو تقصير الدائرة أو الشحن الزائد أو الشحن العكسي.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-10T09:17:44 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 feadeccef5a34955a0906974b8f59041 461259 true true true false 3 1514993 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:46 6 Topic 1 0 461259 411790 3   Petunjuk keselamatan baterai   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:00 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 0092434976ec4f5792e65b6c7c776ea2 461260 true true true false 3 1588374 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:00 14 Topic 1 0 461260 411560 3           Hanya gunakan produk ini untuk tujuan yang dimaksudkan dan ikuti petunjuk umum serta keselamatan baterai seperti diterangkan dalam panduan pengguna ini. Segala penyalahgunaan dapat menyebabkan sengatan listrik, luka bakar, kebakaran, dan bahaya atau cedera tak terduga lainnya.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-10T09:17:46 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 32f1097f11a04d3298eac93fc9a3a1cc 461263 true true true false 3 1461972 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-10T09:17:46 14 Topic 1 0 461263 411563 3           Jangan bakar produk dan baterainya, dan jangan sampai terkena sinar matahari langsung atau suhu tinggi (misalnya di dalam mobil yang panas atau di dekat kompor panas). Baterai dapat meledak karena terlalu panas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-10T09:17:47 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eye 1554 5706650b2edf45439fb02a11b1f37623 461265 true true true false 3 1461974 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-10T09:17:47 14 Topic 1 0 461265 411580 3           Jika baterai rusak atau bocor, hindari kontak dengan kulit atau mata. Jika hal ini terjadi, segera bilas hingga bersih dengan air dan cari bantuan medis.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-10T09:17:48 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 03a527da885143d99dd646cb731445aa 461266 true true true false 3 1461975 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-10T09:17:48 14 Topic 1 0 461266 411578 3           Jangan letakkan produk dan baterainya dalam oven microwave atau di atas kompor induksi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:01 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 66f4e4c6ee32424da928f914b111fed3 461267 true true true false 3 1588375 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:01 14 Topic 1 0 461267 411576 3           Jika produk memanas tidak normal, menimbulkan bau tidak wajar, berubah warna, atau memerlukan waktu pengisian daya yang lebih lama dari biasanya, hentikan penggunaan dan pengisian daya produk dan hubungi dealer Philips setempat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-10T09:17:54 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 9e0804dcef16453893496432b824b32d 461276 true true true false 3 1461987 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-10T09:17:54 14 Topic 1 0 461276 411755 3           Selalu cabut produk jika dayanya sudah terisi penuh.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:15:32 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 fcda037da163494da225502b982235ac 461279 true true true false 3 1851488 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:15:32 14 Topic 1 0 461279 411754 3               35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:15:32 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 f0c231432f6d4e7c9567592d8c9244b6 461280 true true true false 3 1851492 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:15:32 14 Topic 1 0 461280 411572 3               35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-03T15:44:47 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 1c35129880f34cc193adf7d9d8300fe8 461281 true true true false 3 1583275 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-03T15:44:47 14 Topic 1 0 461281 411574 3           Agar baterai tidak memanas atau melepas zat beracun atau berbahaya, jangan memodifikasi, menusuk, atau merusak produk dan baterai dan jangan membongkar, melakukan sambungan arus pendek, mengisi daya berlebihan, atau mengisi daya balik pada baterai.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:04:12 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 ddd720d75bc548aca226742e20406620 461283 true true true false 4 1514994 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:46 6 Topic 1 0 461283 411790 4   Инструкции за безопасност на батериите     35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:56:22 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 24ef230b838c47738a0b3776d35e0c8c 461284 true true true false 4 1588849 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:56:22 14 Topic 1 0 461284 411560 4           Този продукт трябва да се използва само за целите, за които е предназначен, и да се следват общите инструкции и инструкциите за безопасност на батериите, както е посочено в това ръководство за потребителя. Всякакво неправилно използване може да причини токов удар, изгаряния, пожар и други рискове или наранявания.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:04:16 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 c3c1b6ba7f244d629bc8027cf21801ee 461287 true true true false 4 1464976 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:04:16 14 Topic 1 0 461287 411563 4           Не изгаряйте продукти и техните батерии и не ги излагайте на пряка слънчева светлина или високи температури (например в горещи автомобили или в близост до горещи печки). Батериите може да избухнат при силно нагряване.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T13:43:32 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eyes 1554 f1ec5e7bf39143669377029ee5b0e5a5 461289 true true true false 4 1962779 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T13:43:32 14 Topic 1 0 461289 411580 4           Ако батериите са повредени или текат, избягвайте контакт с кожата или очите. В случай на такъв контакт незабавно изплакнете обилно с вода и потърсете медицинска помощ.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T13:43:32 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 92cc4fa8f7ea46b9a3b2481b23d2ff79 461290 true true true false 4 1962777 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T13:43:32 14 Topic 1 0 461290 411578 4           Не поставяйте продуктите и батериите им в микровълнови фурни или върху индукционни котлони.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:56:22 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 4bc58d2240514264958066812960ff3b 461291 true true true false 4 1588850 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:56:22 14 Topic 1 0 461291 411576 4           Ако продуктът стане необичайно горещ, изпуска необичайна миризма, смени цвета си или зареждането му отнема много повече от обикновено, прекратете употребата и зареждането му и се свържете с местния дистрибутор на Philips.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:04:24 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 904579111f4243738b59019158a800e1 461299 true true true false 4 1464990 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:04:24 14 Topic 1 0 461299 411755 4           Винаги изключвайте продукта от контакта, когато е напълно зареден.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:22:46 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 8c4fed88baac4b1a9edf2233fd4ccb0f 461302 true true true false 4 1848815 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:22:46 14 Topic 1 0 461302 411754 4               35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:22:46 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 c604ba2114e04120a86f04339d0cc7f8 461303 true true true false 4 1848817 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:22:46 14 Topic 1 0 461303 411572 4               35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-27T07:05:36 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 f94b437f677641a3af2d787e9a0dfe26 461304 true true true false 4 1551261 Ieva Datava 2019-12-27T07:05:36 14 Topic 1 0 461304 411574 4           За да предотвратите прегряването на батериите или изтичането на токсични или опасни вещества, не разглобявайте, не модифицирайте, не пробивайте и не повреждайте продуктите и батериите и не свързвайте батериите на късо, не ги зареждайте прекомерно и не ги зареждайте с обърнати полюси.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:13:28 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 0bdf4322f36445578d210be1d7087536 461306 true true true false 5 1514995 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:47 6 Topic 1 0 461306 411790 5   Sigurnosne upute za baterije     35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:56:30 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 1a1194b09677429b8763716ab879f3bd 461307 true true true false 5 1588852 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:56:30 14 Topic 1 0 461307 411560 5           Upotrebljavajte isključivo za predviđenu namjenu i slijedite opće upute i upute za sigurnost baterije na način opisan u korisničkom priručniku. Svaka zlouporaba može prouzrokovati strujni udar, opekline, požar i druge opasnosti ili ozljede.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:13:31 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 6dba1cdb89834e6abf5d9858fb72d4e3 461310 true true true false 5 1460973 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:13:31 14 Topic 1 0 461310 411563 5           Ne spaljujte proizvode i njihove baterije i nemojte ih izlagati izravnoj sunčevoj svjetlosti ili visokim temperaturama (npr. u vrućim automobilima ili u blizini vrućih peći). Baterije mogu eksplodirati ako se pregriju.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T16:12:08 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eyes 1554 1ba3421d32744e9e8181a082bad321bf 461312 true true true false 5 1961871 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T16:12:08 14 Topic 1 0 461312 411580 5           Ako su baterije oštećene ili cure, izbjegavajte njihov kontakt s kožom ili očima. Ako dođe do kontakta, odmah dobro isperite vodom i potražite savjet liječnika.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T16:12:08 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 db78a91e5da141baa4c591b5f8a350a1 461313 true true true false 5 1961869 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T16:12:08 14 Topic 1 0 461313 411578 5           Proizvode i njihove baterije ne stavljajte u mikrovalne pećnice ili na indukcijske štednjake.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:56:30 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 8177acbc5d574111b53d73695630740c 461314 true true true false 5 1588853 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:56:30 14 Topic 1 0 461314 411576 5           Ako se proizvod neuobičajeno zagrijava, neuobičajenog je mirisa, promijeni boju ili ako punjenje traje puno duže nego inače, prekinite uporabu i punjenje proizvoda i obratite se lokalnom prodavaču Philips proizvoda.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:13:40 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 a866ad4237d740daa8a1e2d4a30b28e3 461322 true true true false 5 1460987 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:13:40 14 Topic 1 0 461322 411755 5           Iskopčajte proizvod iz napajanja kada se potpuno napuni.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:22:53 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 57e2cfc183514b449b0f71a9f9a76f29 461325 true true true false 5 1848824 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:22:53 14 Topic 1 0 461325 411754 5               35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:22:55 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 d15c6d843a544047b50bd1d515a817b0 461326 true true true false 5 1848826 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:22:55 14 Topic 1 0 461326 411572 5               35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:47:58 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 7aedf871a4f047a3acb22de0481878b1 461327 true true true false 5 1549864 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:47:58 14 Topic 1 0 461327 411574 5           Kako biste spriječili zagrijavanje baterija ili ispuštanje toksičnih ili opasnih supstanci, nemojte rastavljati, mijenjati, bušiti ili oštetiti proizvode ili baterije, a nemojte ih rastavljati, kratko spajati, prepuniti ili obrnuto puniti.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:12:51 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 b69c3cf9443a41b9be828a79ab4a1b6d 461329 true true true false 6 1514996 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:47 6 Topic 1 0 461329 411790 6   Bezpečnostní pokyny týkající se baterií     35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:56:37 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 2a48a6df6ad94692ba48f1de5195851d 461330 true true true false 6 1588855 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:56:37 14 Topic 1 0 461330 411560 6           Tento výrobek používejte pouze ke stanovenému účelu a postupujte podle obecných pokynů a bezpečnostních pokynů k baterii uvedených v této uživatelské příručce. Jakékoli jiné použití může způsobit úraz elektrickým proudem, popálení, požár nebo jiné neočekávané nebezpečí či poranění.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:12:55 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 c914c1a5f373415d94e9666f7583913f 461333 true true true false 6 1460923 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:12:55 14 Topic 1 0 461333 411563 6           Nespalujte výrobky ani jejich baterie, také je nevystavujte přímému slunečnímu záření ani vysokým teplotám (např. v rozpáleném automobilu nebo blízko sporáku). Přehřáté baterie mohou explodovat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:28:29 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eyes 1554 77d3edc604654b88b2e0c5d348253576 461335 true true true false 6 1964334 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:28:29 14 Topic 1 0 461335 411580 6           Pokud jsou baterie poškozené nebo z nich uniká jakákoli látka, vyhněte se kontaktu takové baterie s kůží nebo očima. Pokud by k něčemu takovému došlo, příslušné místo oplachujte vodou a vyhledejte lékařskou pomoc.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:28:28 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 37a1395ea89a4fb889c048581d772f52 461336 true true true false 6 1964332 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:28:28 14 Topic 1 0 461336 411578 6           Nedávejte výrobky ani jejich baterie do mikrovlnné trouby ani na indukční sporáky.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:56:37 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 88d1abfe6cf24d7eadb410e85b253908 461337 true true true false 6 1588856 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:56:37 14 Topic 1 0 461337 411576 6           Pokud se výrobek nenormálně zahřeje, vydává neobvyklý zápach, změní barvu nebo pokud nabíjení trvá mnohem déle než obvykle, přestaňte výrobek používat nebo nabíjet a obraťte se na místního prodejce společnosti Philips.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:13:04 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 ec7c2834a6db4251ad8d3d78fa09bfc2 461345 true true true false 6 1460937 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:13:04 14 Topic 1 0 461345 411755 6           Po úplném nabití vždy výrobek odpojte ze zásuvky.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:24:35 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 73270207fba64cb1b6e6974f180a2a6e 461348 true true true false 6 1848881 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:24:35 14 Topic 1 0 461348 411754 6               35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:24:36 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 5cac8b9718c046c19a1724237c92b202 461349 true true true false 6 1848883 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:24:36 14 Topic 1 0 461349 411572 6               35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:48:27 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 6a352b546cad431b90fba1dd664ebbe9 461350 true true true false 6 1549930 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:48:27 14 Topic 1 0 461350 411574 6           Neprovádějte demontáž ani žádné úpravy baterií, nenarušujte plášť baterií, nepoškozujte výrobek ani baterie, nezkratujte baterie, nenabíjejte je přes limit ani je nenabíjejte v obrácené polaritě, protože byste tak mohli způsobit přehřívání baterií nebo uvolnění toxických či nebezpečných látek.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:39 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 d8c27c460c41465996dc7aa0412c03b2 461352 true true true false 7 1514997 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:48 6 Topic 1 0 461352 411790 7   Sikkerhedsinstruktioner for batterier     35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:56:02 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 c695f2313cff467086c1bb300f623307 461353 true true true false 7 1588843 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:56:02 14 Topic 1 0 461353 411560 7           Brug kun dette produkt til dets tilsigtede formål, og følg sikkerhedsinstruktionerne for batterier og generelt som beskrevet i denne brugervejledning. Enhver misbrug kan medføre elektrisk stød, forbrænding, brandfare og andre farer eller skader.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:42 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 0d60ce706a794065a563cc011c4f858f 461356 true true true false 7 1460297 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:42 14 Topic 1 0 461356 411563 7           Du må ikke brænde produkterne og deres batterier. Du må heller ikke udsætte dem for direkte sollys eller høje temperaturer (f.eks. i varme biler eller tæt på varme komfurer). Batteriet kan eksplodere, hvis det bliver overophedet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:43 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eye 1554 4285f99596364b46ac361b3f84bb88ff 461358 true true true false 7 1460299 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:43 14 Topic 1 0 461358 411580 7           Hvis batterierne er ødelagt eller lækker, skal du undgå kontakt med hud og øjne. Hvis dette sker, skal du straks skylle grundigt med vand og søge lægehjælp.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:43 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 6995a1cef39746aea99a96dd090258f7 461359 true true true false 7 1460300 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:43 14 Topic 1 0 461359 411578 7           Du må ikke komme produkter og deres batterier i mikroovne eller placere dem på induktionskogeplader.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:56:03 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 f9843eff95cb48f1bc0a410a88056f96 461360 true true true false 7 1588844 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:56:03 14 Topic 1 0 461360 411576 7           Hvis produktet bliver unormalt varmt, lugter mærkeligt, ændrer farve eller opladningen tager meget længere end normalt, skal du stoppe brugen og opladningen af produktet og kontakte din lokale Philips-forhandler.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:47 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 a5c901b071144859b2432ea70fb634a6 461368 true true true false 7 1460311 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:47 14 Topic 1 0 461368 411755 7           Tag altid produktet fra strøm, når det er fuldt opladet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:20:37 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 37ba32a3a915426892932ec9b061af4b 461371 true true true false 7 1848751 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:20:37 14 Topic 1 0 461371 411754 7               35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:20:37 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 cb4038482dcb4a57aa150098011c42e2 461372 true true true false 7 1848753 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:20:37 14 Topic 1 0 461372 411572 7               35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T15:50:57 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 4ff808ff6edd47739d44d99ca8fa35bc 461373 true true true false 7 1550661 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T15:50:57 14 Topic 1 0 461373 411574 7           For at forhindre batterierne i at overophede, afgive giftstoffer eller farlige materialer, må du ikke ændre på, slå hul på eller ødelægge produkterne og batterierne og du må ikke demontere, kortslutte, overoplade eller oplade batterierne omvendt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:01 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 6cfcc24d013b48bfb7812ec6b2958ab1 461375 true true true false 8 1514998 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:48 6 Topic 1 0 461375 411790 8   Veiligheidsinstructies voor batterijen     35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:51:16 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 8ddb516b82844c30a65253389a29b44d 461376 true true true false 8 1588325 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:51:16 14 Topic 1 0 461376 411560 8           Gebruik dit product alleen voor het beoogde doeleinde en volg de algemene instructies en de veiligheidsinstructies voor de batterijen zoals beschreven in deze gebruiksaanwijzing. Onjuist gebruik van het apparaat kan leiden tot elektrische schokken, brandwonden, brand en andere gevaarlijke situaties of verwondingen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:04 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 40ede41b8811427787633875f424b778 461379 true true true false 8 1460346 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:04 14 Topic 1 0 461379 411563 8           Verbrand producten en bijbehorende batterijen niet en stel ze niet bloot aan direct zonlicht of hoge temperaturen (bijvoorbeeld in een warme auto of nabij een heet fornuis). Batterijen kunnen bij oververhitting ontploffen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T13:43:52 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eyes 1554 2a1097f00f644715b80859d43b580875 461381 true true true false 8 1962826 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T13:43:52 14 Topic 1 0 461381 411580 8           Als batterijen beschadigd zijn of lekken, dient u contact met de huid of ogen te vermijden. Spoel onmiddellijk met water en roep medische hulp in als het product toch in contact komt met de huid of ogen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T13:43:52 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 7147c893e29b40fa85bfadc75193fbc7 461382 true true true false 8 1962824 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T13:43:52 14 Topic 1 0 461382 411578 8           Plaats producten en bijbehorende batterijen niet in een magnetron of op een inductiekookplaat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:51:17 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 36b11958d3b84d6990fc945a6f01c307 461383 true true true false 8 1588326 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:51:17 14 Topic 1 0 461383 411576 8           Als het product erg heet wordt, een abnormale geur afgeeft, van kleur verandert of als het opladen veel langer duurt dan gewoonlijk, mag u het product niet meer gebruiken of opladen en moet u contact opnemen met uw lokale Philips-dealer.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:17 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 a67d87f83fd24d56b69c52b8e47f0814 461391 true true true false 8 1460378 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:17 14 Topic 1 0 461391 411755 8           Haal de stekker van het product altijd uit het stopcontact wanneer het volledig is opgeladen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:18:59 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 d549c118aaac4a70ba8630625e09c2bb 461394 true true true false 8 1848705 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:18:59 14 Topic 1 0 461394 411754 8               35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:18:59 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 6019862506544cffacc699e4dc95e794 461395 true true true false 8 1848707 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:18:59 14 Topic 1 0 461395 411572 8               35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:56:30 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 f699de47a4144a5bbf26e560451c57e9 461396 true true true false 8 1553417 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:56:30 14 Topic 1 0 461396 411574 8           Om te voorkomen dat batterijen te heet worden, of giftige of gevaarlijke stoffen afgeven, mag u producten en batterijen niet aanpassen, doorboren of beschadigen, en mag u batterijen niet uit elkaar halen, kortsluiten, overladen of ontladen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:16 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 da13ae1f653e44e5bf16647538bf725a 461398 true true true false 10 1514999 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:49 6 Topic 1 0 461398 411790 10   Aku ohutusjuhised     35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:13 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 a78121d53cc4453e9d22b6cd681f4a6d 461399 true true true false 10 1588352 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:13 14 Topic 1 0 461399 411560 10           Kasutage seda toodet üksnes ettenähtud otstarbel ja järgige üldiseid ning aku ohutusjuhiseid, nagu selles kasutusjuhendis kirjeldatud. Valesti kasutamine võib põhjustada elektrilöögi, põletuse, tulekahju, kehavigastuse või kaasa tuua muid ohtusid.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:18 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 4393435d44eb4c75bba2cc6b063f06cc 461402 true true true false 10 1460248 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:18 14 Topic 1 0 461402 411563 10           Ärge tooteid ja nende akusid põletage ega jätke otsese päikesevalguse või kõrge temperatuuri kätte (nt kuuma autosse või kuuma ahju lähedale). Ülekuumenemisel võivad akud plahvatada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:28:02 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eyes 1554 648b72b602c4438982131035f57fde80 461404 true true true false 10 1964255 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:28:02 14 Topic 1 0 461404 411580 10           Kahjustunud või lekkivate akude korral vältige nende kokkupuudet naha või silmadega. Kui see peaks juhtuma, siis loputage viivitamata rohke veega ja pöörduge arsti poole.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:28:02 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 b0c9682ca5494a05a292e42c55e3f742 461405 true true true false 10 1964252 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:28:02 14 Topic 1 0 461405 411578 10           Ärge pange tooteid ja nende akusid mikrolaineahju või induktsioonpliitidele.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:13 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 abd72f12d5de4595a87b0818c212b8e1 461406 true true true false 10 1588353 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:13 14 Topic 1 0 461406 411576 10           Kui toode läheb ebatavaliselt kuumaks, eritab ebatavalist lõhna, muudab värvi või kui laadimine võtab tavapärasest kauem aega, lõpetage toote kasutamine ja laadimine ning võtke ühendust kohaliku Philipsi edasimüüjaga.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:26 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 c71e8c9138224bdebb75e90357526671 461414 true true true false 10 1460262 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:26 14 Topic 1 0 461414 411755 10           Lahutage toode vooluvõrgust, kui toode on täis laetud.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:25:48 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 ac35f59bd5ab4abbbc10ddd70b76b344 461417 true true true false 10 1848927 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:25:48 14 Topic 1 0 461417 411754 10               35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:25:48 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 54ac41b1db18426ea375a538c7575112 461418 true true true false 10 1848929 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:25:48 14 Topic 1 0 461418 411572 10               35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2020-01-28T10:26:03 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 2b1c38f16a3c43cfa82c6926034df2c4 461419 true true true false 10 1579599 Ieva Datava 2020-01-28T10:26:03 14 Topic 1 0 461419 411574 10           Aku ülekuumenemise ning mürgiste ja ohtlike ainete eraldumise vältimiseks ei tohi toodet ega akut muuta, läbi torgata ega kahjustada. Akut ei tohi lahti võtta, lühistada, üle laadida ega vale polaarsusega laadida.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:52 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 ae75729eeef947d7982d54981ef50ab5 461421 true true true false 11 1515000 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:49 6 Topic 1 0 461421 411790 11   دستورالعمل های مربوط به ایمنی باتری   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:18 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 c134d14a978647c78f39c54a09830c83 461422 true true true false 11 1588382 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:18 14 Topic 1 0 461422 411560 11           از این محصول فقط برای هدف در نظر گرفته شده استفاده کنید و دستورالعمل های کلی و ایمنی باتری تشریح شده در این دفترچه راهنمای کاربر را رعایت نمایید. هرگونه استفاده اشتباه ممکن است باعث برق گرفتگی، سوختگی، آتش سوزی و سایر خطرها یا جراحات شود.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:54 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 d4c51d7bb8b74d25a754568a7b3256e6 461425 true true true false 11 1460322 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:54 14 Topic 1 0 461425 411563 11           محصولات و باتری های آنها را نسوزانید و آنها را در معرض تابش مستقیم نور خورشید یا در دماهای زیاد قرار ندهید (مثلاً در ماشین گرم یا در نزدیکی گاز گرم). در صورت داغ شدن بیش از حد، ممکن است باتریها منفجر شوند.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:54 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eye 1554 f297fd1cc7ed452788e2c523a58cdfd4 461427 true true true false 11 1460324 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:54 14 Topic 1 0 461427 411580 11           اگر باتری ها آسیب دیده اند یا نشتی دارند، از تماس آنها با پوست یا چشم خودداری کنید. در صورت بروز این حالت، فوراً با آب بشویید و به پزشک مراجعه کنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:55 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 4d03f31a9b2c42f5b5de936732f732f5 461428 true true true false 11 1460325 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:55 14 Topic 1 0 461428 411578 11           محصولات و باتری ها را در میکروفر یا اجاق های القایی نگذارید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:18 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 73bcc5be7ee7423da4997ab64143db1e 461429 true true true false 11 1588384 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:18 14 Topic 1 0 461429 411576 11           اگر محصول به میزان غیرطبیعی داغ شود، رنگش تغییر کند یا بوی غیرطبیعی تولید کند یا اگر مدت زمان شارژ بیشتر از حد معمول شده است، استفاده و شارژ کردن محصول را متوقف کرده و با نمایندگی محلی Philips تماس بگیرید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:59 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 d48b4277a094453abd4fffa3297d969f 461437 true true true false 11 1460335 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:59 14 Topic 1 0 461437 411755 11           وقتی دستگاه به طور کامل شارژ شد، اتصال آن را از برق جدا کنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-07T08:27:50 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 4a0569b1463e40c588a35f64bb969143 461440 true true true false 11 1867935 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-07T08:27:50 14 Topic 1 0 461440 411754 11               35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-07T08:27:52 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 9b3f649083b841d8948e053337dc7973 461441 true true true false 11 1867939 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-07T08:27:52 14 Topic 1 0 461441 411572 11               35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-30T15:07:24 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 3cb42be57f8f434cb45c9ae927622d82 461442 true true true false 11 1581797 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-30T15:07:24 14 Topic 1 0 461442 411574 11           برای اینکه باتری زیاد گرم نشود یا مواد سمی و خطرناک به بیرون پخش نشوند، از جدا کردن قطعات، ایجاد تغییرات، سوراخ کردن یا آسیب رساندن به باتری ها و ایجاد مدار کوتاه یا اتصالی خودداری کنید و از گرم شدن بیش از حد آنها یا شارژ معکوس باتری ها خودداری کنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:29 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 c239818e6bcf4c1a9d78122636085046 461444 true true true false 12 1515001 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:50 6 Topic 1 0 461444 411790 12   Paristojen ja akkujen turvallisuusohjeet     35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:51:27 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 464871d21a664b419937ddd37687c560 461445 true true true false 12 1588331 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:51:27 14 Topic 1 0 461445 411560 12           Käytä tätä tuotetta vain sen käyttötarkoituksen mukaisesti ja noudata yleisiä sekä paristoihin ja akkuihin liittyviä turvallisuusohjeita, kuten tässä käyttöoppaassa on esitetty. Väärinkäyttö voi johtaa sähköiskuun, palovammoihin, tulipaloon tai henkilövahinkoihin.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:32 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 ca2a63fa8fbd4dec8856f52fa0f31697 461448 true true true false 12 1460397 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:32 14 Topic 1 0 461448 411563 12           Älä polta tuotteita ja niiden paristoja tai akkuja tai altista niitä suoralle auringonvalolle tai korkeille lämpötiloille (älä jätä niitä esim. kuumiin autoihin tai kuumien uunien lähelle). Ylikuumentunut paristo tai akku voi räjähtää.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T10:24:28 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eyes 1554 9d0dd92abba5439cab1673b48d0791ab 461450 true true true false 12 1963700 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T10:24:28 14 Topic 1 0 461450 411580 12           Jos paristot tai akut ovat vahingoittuneet tai ne vuotavat, vältä paristo- tai akkunesteen joutumista iholle tai silmiin. Jos näin kuitenkin käy, huuhtele iho tai silmät välittömästi runsaalla vedellä ja hakeudu lääkäriin.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T10:24:28 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 5335ca1d151243c98a77f1a48a4f9411 461451 true true true false 12 1963698 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T10:24:28 14 Topic 1 0 461451 411578 12           Älä laita tuotteita ja niiden paristoja tai akkuja mikroaaltouuneihin tai induktioliesille.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:51:27 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 7ddfbc92f8b148fdba8d563bc199c7f3 461452 true true true false 12 1588332 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:51:27 14 Topic 1 0 461452 411576 12           Jos tuote kuumenee epätavallisen paljon, se muuttaa väriä, siitä tulee outoa hajua tai jos lataaminen kestää tavallista pidempään, lopeta tuotteen käyttö ja lataaminen ja ota yhteyttä Philipsin paikalliseen jälleenmyyjään.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:39 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 63418f11d3c84d1290d21d936f87bcf9 461460 true true true false 12 1460425 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:39 14 Topic 1 0 461460 411755 12           Irrota laite aina pistorasiasta, kun se on latautunut kokonaan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:21:26 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 8eaa18e2e6f342a48eca2a36be5c202f 461463 true true true false 12 1848805 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:21:26 14 Topic 1 0 461463 411754 12               35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:21:27 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 f51f4fa2edb24479b65fc1ec3a5ad593 461464 true true true false 12 1848807 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:21:27 14 Topic 1 0 461464 411572 12               35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:52:41 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 640c6755d7b04ae09913b099bb5ce826 461465 true true true false 12 1550274 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:52:41 14 Topic 1 0 461465 411574 12           Älä muuta, puhkaise tai vahingoita tuotteita ja paristoja tai akkuja äläkä pura niitä, aiheuta niihin oikosulkua, ylilataa niitä tai lataa niitä väärin päin, sillä tämä saattaa aiheuttaa niiden ylikuumenemisen tai myrkyllisiä tai vaarallisia vuotoja niistä.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:28 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 d35e774e4ade4c34bbf3b148f7423ce8 461467 true true true false 13 1515002 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:50 6 Topic 1 0 461467 411790 13   Consignes de sécurité sur les piles     35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:51:38 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 3375859b8e86445b86d317e9a6880f77 461468 true true true false 13 1588337 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:51:38 14 Topic 1 0 461468 411560 13           N’utilisez pas ce produit à d’autres fins que celles pour lesquelles il a été conçu et suivez les consignes de sécurité générales et de la batterie décrites dans ce mode d’emploi. Toute mauvaise utilisation risquerait de provoquer des décharges électriques, des brûlures, un incendie et autres dangers ou blessures.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:30 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 e5feeb4dd17644a59d772acbe5d13428 461471 true true true false 13 1460273 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:30 14 Topic 1 0 461471 411563 13           Ne brûlez pas les produits et leurs piles et ne les exposez pas à la lumière directe du soleil ni à des températures élevées (par ex. dans une voiture en plein soleil ou près d'un poêle chaud). Les piles peuvent exploser en cas de surchauffe.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-03-01T12:42:28 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eyes 1554 faf02612edfe40d3af6450843cf8ea33 461473 true true true false 13 1971559 Ieva Datava 2021-03-01T12:42:28 14 Topic 1 0 461473 411580 13           Si les piles sont endommagées ou fuient, évitez tout contact avec les yeux ou la peau. Si cela se produit, laver immédiatement et abondamment avec de l'eau et consulter un médecin.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-03-01T12:42:28 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 f36ee0839da84cdcb20de1b94d511474 461474 true true true false 13 1971557 Ieva Datava 2021-03-01T12:42:28 14 Topic 1 0 461474 411578 13           Ne placez pas les produits et leurs piles dans un four à micro-ondes ou sur une table de cuisson à induction.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:51:39 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 156b3ed6dd4e40a7bd39de055672ebad 461475 true true true false 13 1588338 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:51:39 14 Topic 1 0 461475 411576 13           Si le produit devient anormalement chaud, dégage une odeur anormale, change de couleur ou si la charge prend beaucoup plus de temps que d’habitude, cessez d’utiliser et de charger le produit et contactez votre revendeur Philips local.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:38 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 a80eab3c9c384ea4ac761d501c65c349 461483 true true true false 13 1460286 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:06:38 14 Topic 1 0 461483 411755 13           Débranchez toujours le produit lorsqu'il est entièrement chargé.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:18:50 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 509edd0ccd6c4e159dfc682f8ae0c340 461486 true true true false 13 1848696 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:18:50 14 Topic 1 0 461486 411754 13               35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:18:51 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 d6c020226e194b9ea52299c538977a3f 461487 true true true false 13 1848698 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:18:51 14 Topic 1 0 461487 411572 13               35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:56:58 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 95f90f5a147f4bee81035abb468bb543 461488 true true true false 13 1553525 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:56:58 14 Topic 1 0 461488 411574 13           Pour éviter que les batteries ne surchauffent ou ne dégagent des substances toxiques ou dangereuses, veillez à ne pas modifier, percer ou endommager les produits et les batteries, et à ne pas démonter, court-circuiter, surcharger ou inverser les batteries.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:04:39 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 4c4c92e645ef46cd960f63d5ac7d8dbd 461490 true true true false 14 1672459 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-05-19T13:14:58 14 Topic 1 0 461490 411790 14   Instructions de sécurité concernant les piles     35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-18T08:56:43 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 e15b4069a68b424ebbc5788c8eb0be69 461491 true true true false 14 1599403 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-18T08:56:43 14 Topic 1 0 461491 411560 14           N’utilisez pas ce produit à d’autres fins que celles pour lesquelles il a été conçu et suivez les consignes de sécurité générales et de la batterie décrites dans ce mode d’emploi. Toute mauvaise utilisation peut présenter un risque d’électrocution, de brûlures, d’incendie et d’autres dangers ou blessures.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:04:41 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 c7b1230c6b80484bb700e26309a43da1 461494 true true true false 14 1465025 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:04:41 14 Topic 1 0 461494 411563 14           Ne brûlez pas les appareils et leurs piles, et ne les exposez pas aux rayons directs du soleil ou à des températures élevées (p. ex, dans une voiture surchauffée ou à proximité d’un four chaud). Les piles peuvent exploser en cas de surchauffe.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:04:42 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eye 1554 8c0bded9139242268cfc83e0ff570b91 461496 true true true false 14 1465027 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:04:42 14 Topic 1 0 461496 411580 14           Si les piles sont endommagées ou qu’elles fuient, évitez tout contact avec la peau ou les yeux. Si cette situation se produit, rincez immédiatement à l’eau claire et consultez un médecin.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:04:43 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 fbbf8c4a734e45ee8c52f5510aa931cf 461497 true true true false 14 1465028 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:04:43 14 Topic 1 0 461497 411578 14           Ne placez pas les appareils et leurs piles dans des fours à micro-ondes ou sur des cuisinières à induction.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-18T08:56:14 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 e850ed3c656044faa78c29b50cf8114d 461498 true true true false 14 1599386 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-18T08:56:14 14 Topic 1 0 461498 411576 14           Si le produit devient anormalement chaud, dégage une odeur anormale, change de couleur ou si la charge prend beaucoup plus de temps que d’habitude, cessez d’utiliser et de charger le produit et communiquez avec votre revendeur Philips local.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:04:49 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 07281d193eae4190a256942ba8a6986e 461507 true true true false 14 1465044 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:04:49 14 Topic 1 0 461507 411755 14           Débranchez toujours l’appareil lorsqu’il est complètement chargé.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:11 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 e3da005136644627a2596e085aced5d6 461510 true true true false 14 1851353 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:11 14 Topic 1 0 461510 411754 14               35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:12 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 d55fe21b48f443dca73f77314b720b3c 461511 true true true false 14 1851356 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:12 14 Topic 1 0 461511 411572 14               35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-18T08:56:15 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 4b1fab7c6eec4ae29e229417f8b826b6 461512 true true true false 14 1599387 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-18T08:56:15 14 Topic 1 0 461512 411574 14           Afin d’éviter la surchauffe des piles et la libération de substances toxiques ou dangereuses, veillez à ne pas démonter, modifier, percer, endommager ou court-circuiter les appareils et les piles, et à ne pas court-circuiter, surcharger ou charger les piles en polarité inversée.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:07:23 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 488086d611824ddea048810ab180d8a4 461515 true true true false 15 1515004 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:51 6 Topic 1 0 461515 411790 15   Batterie-Sicherheitsanweisungen     35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:51:56 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 25da829ea8fd40cfb51e466b921f4487 461516 true true true false 15 1588346 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:51:56 14 Topic 1 0 461516 411560 15           Verwenden Sie dieses Produkt nur für den vorgesehenen Zweck und befolgen Sie die allgemeinen Anweisungen und Akkusicherheitshinweise, wie in dieser Bedienungsanleitung beschrieben. Falscher Gebrauch kann zu Stromschlag, Verbrennungen, Brand und anderen Gefahren oder Verletzungen führen.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:07:25 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 3d6e850799ad4d01a2a44a907f55e012 461519 true true true false 15 1468005 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:07:25 14 Topic 1 0 461519 411563 15           Verbrennen Sie keine Produkte und Batterien. Setzen Sie sie weder direktem Sonnenlicht noch hohen Temperaturen aus (z. B. in heißen Autos oder in der Nähe von heißen Herden). Batterien und Akkus können explodieren, wenn sie überhitzen.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:27:30 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eyes 1554 75f8fad6c60546cfaf523c61d43856f0 461521 true true true false 15 1964120 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:27:30 14 Topic 1 0 461521 411580 15           Wenn Batterien beschädigt oder undicht sind, vermeiden Sie den Kontakt mit der Haut oder dem Auge. Wenn dies der Fall ist, spülen Sie die entsprechende Stelle sofort gründlich mit Wasser. Suchen Sie medizinische Hilfe.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:27:30 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 a5ebac526e554b8583d15329e9e31ac6 461522 true true true false 15 1964118 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:27:30 14 Topic 1 0 461522 411578 15           Legen Sie die Produkte und die Batterien nicht in Mikrowellen oder auf Induktionsherde.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:51:57 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 5fc2d74deb0d45ef9ef188bdaad7ed67 461523 true true true false 15 1588347 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:51:57 14 Topic 1 0 461523 411576 15           Wenn das Produkt ungewöhnlich heiß wird, einen ungewöhnlichen Geruch hat, die Farbe ändert oder wenn das Laden viel länger dauert als üblich, beenden Sie die Verwendung und das Laden des Produkts und wenden Sie sich an Ihren Philips-Händler vor Ort.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:07:35 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 f586e860985f4eefa8176caa805a06a0 461531 true true true false 15 1468019 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:07:35 14 Topic 1 0 461531 411755 15           Trennen Sie das Produkt von der Stromversorgung, wenn es vollständig aufgeladen ist.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:19:26 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 b36e99dddbdc4ebb9f567c4244bf1892 461534 true true true false 15 1848732 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:19:26 14 Topic 1 0 461534 411754 15               35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:19:26 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 5dc63a95722a4bd2a7b6327ec2834220 461535 true true true false 15 1848734 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:19:26 14 Topic 1 0 461535 411572 15               35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:25 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 5509a64d83c34a33bfafbe125ce50bdf 461536 true true true false 15 1553685 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:25 14 Topic 1 0 461536 411574 15           Um zu verhindern, dass sich Akkus erhitzen oder giftige bzw. gefährliche Stoffe freisetzen, modifizieren, durchbohren oder beschädigen Sie Produkte und Akkus nicht. Zudem dürfen Akkus nicht zerlegt, kurzgeschlossen, überladen oder falsch herum geladen werden.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:07:57 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 b626cf60241d4f7fac0ab74be5e3e4a6 461538 true true true false 16 1515005 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:52 6 Topic 1 0 461538 411790 16   Οδηγίες ασφαλείας μπαταρίας     35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:14 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 5ea36a361ab544498e35a52b87f615ef 461539 true true true false 16 1588355 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:14 14 Topic 1 0 461539 411560 16           Χρησιμοποιείτε αυτό το προϊόν αποκλειστικά για το σκοπό για τον οποίο προορίζεται και ακολουθήστε τις γενικές και οδηγίες ασφαλείας της μπαταρίας όπως περιγράφεται στο παρόν εγχειρίδιο χρήσης. Η οποιαδήποτε κακή χρήση μπορεί να προκαλέσει ηλεκτροπληξία, εγκαύματα, πυρκαγιά και άλλους κινδύνους ή τραυματισμούς.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:07:59 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 807318f475af4792ab60e9745dccb170 461542 true true true false 16 1468072 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:07:59 14 Topic 1 0 461542 411563 16           Μην ρίχνετε στη φωτιά τα προϊόντα και τις μπαταρίες τους και μην τα αφήνετε εκτεθειμένα στο άμεσο ηλιακό φως ή σε υψηλές θερμοκρασίες (π.χ. μέσα σε κλειστό αυτοκίνητο όταν κάνει ζέστη ή δίπλα σε σόμπες). Οι μπαταρίες μπορεί να εκραγούν σε περίπτωση υπερθέρμανσης.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:01 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eye 1554 d051fc7dbd214564a3d5d5a032656b23 461544 true true true false 16 1468076 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:01 14 Topic 1 0 461544 411580 16           Εάν οι μπαταρίες έχουν πάθει βλάβη ή παρουσιάζουν διαρροή, αποφύγετε την επαφή με το δέρμα ή τα μάτια. Εάν συμβεί κάτι τέτοιο, ξεπλύνετε αμέσως με νερό και ζητήστε ιατρική βοήθεια.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:02 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 a92599a82e39479d93fb7366fda7386c 461545 true true true false 16 1468078 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:02 14 Topic 1 0 461545 411578 16           Μην τοποθετείτε τα προϊόντα και τις μπαταρίες τους σε φούρνους μικροκυμάτων ή σε επαγωγικού τύπου φούρνους.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:14 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 c458041bbd46484c90af137089367123 461546 true true true false 16 1588356 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:14 14 Topic 1 0 461546 411576 16           Εάν το προϊόν υπερθερμαίνεται ασυνήθιστα, αναδίδει ασυνήθιστη οσμή, αλλάζει χρώμα ή εάν η φόρτιση διαρκεί περισσότερο από το συνηθισμένο, σταματήστε τη χρήση και τη φόρτιση του προϊόντος και επικοινωνήστε με τον τοπικό αντιπρόσωπο της Philips.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:08 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 ab2acdfa01a746699fca27028e1b5c23 461554 true true true false 16 1468100 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:08 14 Topic 1 0 461554 411755 16           Πάντα να αποσυνδέετε το προϊόν από την πρίζα όταν είναι πλήρως φορτισμένο.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:21:16 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 a4bcd33d7c7d4c34b79eea6294078bd3 461557 true true true false 16 1848796 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:21:16 14 Topic 1 0 461557 411754 16               35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:21:16 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 6edd6e95631d4c35b3525f3f20209e44 461558 true true true false 16 1848798 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:21:16 14 Topic 1 0 461558 411572 16               35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-29T08:25:05 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 0c5ff31aae744b28a98cfeb5badb9844 461559 true true true false 16 1580625 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-29T08:25:05 14 Topic 1 0 461559 411574 16           Για να αποτρέψετε οι μπαταρίες να ζεσταθούν ή να εκλύσουν τοξικές ή επικίνδυνες ουσίες, μην κάνετε μετατροπές σε αυτές, μην τις τρυπάτε ή κάνετε ζημιές στα προϊόντα και τις μπαταρίες, μην τις αποσυναρμολογείτε, μην τις βραχυκυκλώνετε, υπερφορτώνετε ή φορτίζετε αντίστροφα.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:08 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 67c4618c477748608dcd2813978ad073 461561 true true true false 17 1515006 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:52 6 Topic 1 0 461561 411790 17   הוראות בטיחות לסוללות   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-17T12:37:10 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 fcf26a94f70a4fb99bee174a95a20890 461562 true true true false 17 1714423 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-17T12:37:10 14 Topic 1 0 461562 411560 17           יש להשתמש במוצר זה רק למטרה לשמה הוא נועד, ולעקוב אחר הוראות הבטיחות הכלליות ואלה המתייחסות לסוללה, כפי שמוסבר במדריך למשתמש זה. כל שימוש לרעה עלול לגרום להתחשמלות, לכוויות, לשריפה או לסכנות ולפציעות אחרות.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-17T12:37:12 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 96e1ee52362a4335882b9d2e91a68a43 461565 true true true false 17 1714427 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-17T12:37:12 14 Topic 1 0 461565 411563 17           אין לשרוף את המוצרים ואת הסוללות שלהם, ואין לחשוף אותם לאור שמש ישיר או טמפרטורות גבוהות (למשל כלי רכב חמים או סמוך לתנורים). חימום יתר של הסוללות עלול לגרום לפיצוץ.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:11 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eye 1554 fa3912fd69874b81b4a307e44414e65b 461567 true true true false 17 1465078 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:11 14 Topic 1 0 461567 411580 17           אם הסוללות נפגמות או נוזלות, יש למנוע מגע עם העור והעיניים. במקרה של מגע, יש לשטוף היטב במים ולפנות לקבלת טיפול רפואי.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:12 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 9a5cc10467c945cd864a2f5b23990487 461568 true true true false 17 1465079 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:12 14 Topic 1 0 461568 411578 17           אין להניח את המוצרים והסוללות שלהם בתנורי מיקרוגל או על משטחי תנור אינדוקציה.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-08-24T06:10:44 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 83f289a1dcef443d8bd084e8ab3bf584 461569 true true true false 17 1775397 Abby Kooistra 2020-08-24T06:10:44 14 Topic 1 0 461569 411576 17           אם המוצר מתחמם בצורה חריגה, פולט ריח מוזר, משנה את צבעו או שהטעינה נמשכת זמן ארוך מהרגיל, יש להפסיק את הטעינה והשימוש במוצר ולפנות למשווק המקומי של Philips.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-08-11T06:42:42 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 5f89e0ebe05d4593b4fc1fb9661777dc 461587 true true true false 17 1759433 Abby Kooistra 2020-08-11T06:42:42 14 Topic 1 0 461587 411755 17           יש תמיד לנתק את המכשיר מהחשמל כשהוא טעון במלואו.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:20:44 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 c55dc29685b4451192dd39f27d4fd3b0 461590 true true true false 17 1848760 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:20:44 14 Topic 1 0 461590 411754 17               35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:20:45 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 726eb52f570043c787246962bc78e852 461591 true true true false 17 1848762 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:20:45 14 Topic 1 0 461591 411572 17               35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-27T07:05:21 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 31c336569a9b488cbfee1339c643b80f 461592 true true true false 17 1551245 Ieva Datava 2019-12-27T07:05:21 14 Topic 1 0 461592 411574 17           כדי למנוע התחממות של הסוללות ופליטה של חומרים מסוכנים, אין לשנות, לנקב, לגרום נזק למוצר ולסוללות ואין לפרק, לגרום לקצר, לטעינת יתר או לטעינה הפוכה של הסוללות.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:13:08 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 af760fecc55c483e8268ccdce3d54226 461594 true true true false 18 1515007 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:53 6 Topic 1 0 461594 411790 18   Elemekre és akkumulátorokra vonatkozó biztonsági utasítások     35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:34 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 7b3b782c32ab4917a952e443550998e9 461595 true true true false 18 1588364 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:34 14 Topic 1 0 461595 411560 18           A terméket használja rendeltetésszerűen, és kövesse az általános, illetve az akkumulátorokkal kapcsolatos biztonságra vonatkozó, a jelen használati útmutatóban található utasításokat. A helytelen használat áramütést, égési sérüléseket, tüzet és egyéb veszélyeket vagy sérüléseket okozhat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:13:10 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 c2b299cc75a94409a2811dca670989f5 461598 true true true false 18 1460948 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:13:10 14 Topic 1 0 461598 411563 18           Ne dobja tűzbe se a terméket, se az akkumulátort, és ne tegye ki őket közvetlen napfénynek vagy magas hőmérsékletnek (pl. forró autóban vagy forró kályha közelében). Az elemek túlmelegedés esetén felrobbanhatnak.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:13:11 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eye 1554 3560fb991d894a50a0f2557d6a90bd27 461600 true true true false 18 1460950 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:13:11 14 Topic 1 0 461600 411580 18           Ha az elem/akkumulátor sérült vagy szivárog, kerülje a bőrrel vagy szemmel való érintkezést. Ha ez mégis megtörténik, azonnal öblítse le bő vízzel, és forduljon orvoshoz.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:13:11 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 4597cd42ed1948d28cddd001482ea755 461601 true true true false 18 1460951 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:13:11 14 Topic 1 0 461601 411578 18           Ne tegye a termékeket vagy az elemet/akkumulátort mikrohullámú sütőbe vagy indukciós főzőlapokra.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:34 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 52efed5b23594a1ebf022644e7c09ca4 461602 true true true false 18 1588365 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:34 14 Topic 1 0 461602 411576 18           Ha a termék abnormálisan felforrósodik, rendellenes szagokat bocsát ki, vagy ha a töltés a szokásosnál sokkal hosszabb ideig tart, akkor ne használja és ne töltse tovább, hanem forduljon a Philips helyi szaküzletéhez.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:13:16 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 dc64222f2bdb4f1dbc54020fc0d9e759 461610 true true true false 18 1460962 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:13:16 14 Topic 1 0 461610 411755 18           Mindig húzza ki a hálózati csatlakozót, amikor a termék teljesen fel van töltve.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:24:43 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 3772945f2cbb400da544ede87aa585eb 461613 true true true false 18 1848890 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:24:43 14 Topic 1 0 461613 411754 18               35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:24:44 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 b1660038735549d394932b2456bb147d 461614 true true true false 18 1848892 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:24:44 14 Topic 1 0 461614 411572 18               35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:47:23 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 01d56d1cef1240269b8219b6bab5eeed 461615 true true true false 18 1549823 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:47:23 14 Topic 1 0 461615 411574 18           Az elemek/akkumulátorok felmelegedésének és mérgező vagy veszélyes anyagok felszabadulásának megakadályozása érdekében ne módosítsa, ne szúrja át és ne rongálja meg se az elemet/akkumulátort, se a készüléket, és ne szerelje szét, ne zárja rövidre, ne töltse túl az akkumulátort, és töltéskor ne cserélje fel a polaritást.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:04:25 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 332f7fa6490d4a2592055df9fe160ef2 461617 true true true false 21 1515010 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:54 6 Topic 1 0 461617 411790 21   배터리 안전 지침   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:31 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 9ba876534a6a4968b5d4a0e9bcf054df 461618 true true true false 21 1588391 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:31 14 Topic 1 0 461618 411560 21           본 사용 설명서에 나온 본래 용도로만 이 제품을 사용하고 일반 및 배터리 안전 지침을 준수하십시오. 잘못 사용 시 감전, 화상, 화재 및 기타 위험이나 부상이 발생할 수 있습니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:04:27 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 bc7cbb774f6d428ba520b0078d44e150 461621 true true true false 21 1465000 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:04:27 14 Topic 1 0 461621 411563 21           제품과 배터리가 타지 않도록 해야 하며 직사광선이나 고온(예: 뜨겁게 달궈진 차량 또는 뜨거운 난로 근처)에 노출되지 않도록 하십시오. 배터리는 과열되면 폭발할 수 있습니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-24T16:37:43 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eyes 1554 5e06c361beda4167bbf27c376cdbc3cb 461623 true true true false 21 1969353 Ieva Datava 2021-02-24T16:37:43 14 Topic 1 0 461623 411580 21           배터리가 손상되거나 누출된 경우 피부 또는 눈에 닿지 않도록 하십시오. 이 경우 즉시 물로 잘 헹구고 치료를 받으십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-24T16:37:42 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 38d41356fab143e9841fd4bedeeb58d6 461624 true true true false 21 1969351 Ieva Datava 2021-02-24T16:37:42 14 Topic 1 0 461624 411578 21           제품과 배터리를 전자레인지에 넣거나 또는 인덕션 위에 올리지 마십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:31 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 3524036fe4424f3ebaf1d80cf4a244b5 461625 true true true false 21 1588392 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:31 14 Topic 1 0 461625 411576 21           제품이 이상 수준으로 뜨거워지거나 색이 변하거나 이상한 냄새가 나거나 충전 시간이 평소보다 오래 걸리면 제품의 사용 및 충전을 중단하고 필립스 대리점에 문의하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:04:33 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 16369e01328f4562a14bd6116f788f47 461633 true true true false 21 1465014 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:04:33 14 Topic 1 0 461633 411755 21           제품이 완전히 충전되면 항상 플러그를 뽑으십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:54 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 8bd781f348754c43a18dc4662d9f2ace 461636 true true true false 21 1851426 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:54 14 Topic 1 0 461636 411754 21               35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:55 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 a01946e7cad44bcab4272832236d037b 461637 true true true false 21 1851429 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:55 14 Topic 1 0 461637 411572 21               35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-03T15:45:07 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 2d32312421364d5392c541d0ddef85bb 461638 true true true false 21 1583289 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-03T15:45:07 14 Topic 1 0 461638 411574 21           배터리가 가열되거나 유독 또는 유해 물질이 방출되지 않도록 제품 및 배터리를 개조, 구멍 내기 또는 손상시키지 않아야 하며 배터리를 분해, 단락, 과충전 또는 역충전하지 마십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:07 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 eb0975aaf92b455f980c543997dcec11 461640 true true true false 19 1515008 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:53 6 Topic 1 0 461640 411790 19   Istruzioni di sicurezza per le batterie     35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:51:25 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 4f807c317ec645e2afa490fc494a47a5 461641 true true true false 19 1588328 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:51:25 14 Topic 1 0 461641 411560 19           Utilizzate questo prodotto solo per lo scopo previsto e seguite le istruzioni generali e di sicurezza della batteria descritte nel presente manuale dell'utente. Eventuali utilizzi impropri possono causare scosse elettriche, ustioni, incendi e altri pericoli o lesioni.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:11 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 26654cdf7fab4ff1a5b1b2e80c8af8c7 461644 true true true false 19 1460358 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:11 14 Topic 1 0 461644 411563 19           Non bruciate i prodotti e le loro batterie e non esponeteli alla luce solare diretta o ad alte temperature (ad es. in automobili surriscaldate calde o vicino fornelli roventi). Le batterie possono esplodere se surriscaldate.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-24T16:37:26 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eyes 1554 513ace19bcca4bc29f3d955add9c69b4 461646 true true true false 19 1969323 Ieva Datava 2021-02-24T16:37:26 14 Topic 1 0 461646 411580 19           Se le batterie sono danneggiate o perdono del liquido, evitate il contatto con la pelle o gli occhi. In tal caso, sciacquate subito e accuratamente con acqua e consultate un medico.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-24T16:37:25 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 6d18d7ecb8374889b47298e3c53e4610 461647 true true true false 19 1969321 Ieva Datava 2021-02-24T16:37:25 14 Topic 1 0 461647 411578 19           Non collocate i prodotti e le relative batterie in forni a microonde o su fornelli a induzione.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:51:26 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 6aa893016c4646929785a2093cdaa577 461648 true true true false 19 1588329 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:51:26 14 Topic 1 0 461648 411576 19           Se il prodotto si surriscalda in modo anomalo, emana un odore strano, cambia colore o se la ricarica richiede molto più tempo del solito, interrompete l'utilizzo e la ricarica del prodotto e contattate il vostro rivenditore Philips di zona.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:18 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 1263ca53dc93475c95784da610bf859b 461656 true true true false 19 1460380 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:18 14 Topic 1 0 461656 411755 19           Scollegate sempre il prodotto quando è completamente carico.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:19:34 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 731db3735aa8468c8c1b74299ff1e94b 461659 true true true false 19 1848741 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:19:34 14 Topic 1 0 461659 411754 19               35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:19:34 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 2b1699847cbd4436a98fb80531735360 461660 true true true false 19 1848743 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:19:34 14 Topic 1 0 461660 411572 19               35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:56:52 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 c743ebcf16af454abeae0620e367b01e 461661 true true true false 19 1553471 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:56:52 14 Topic 1 0 461661 411574 19           Per evitare che le batterie si surriscaldino o rilascino sostanze tossiche o pericolose, non disassemblate, modificate, perforate o danneggiate i prodotti e le relative batterie e non disassemblate, mandate in cortocircuito, sovraccaricate o invertite la polarità delle batterie.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:04:47 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 efbcb5ea73084f3ab1a02a6874cb577f 461663 true true true false 22 1515011 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:54 6 Topic 1 0 461663 411790 22   Bateriju drošības norādījumi     35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:56:44 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 88435ece18d74347958edd28c3318325 461664 true true true false 22 1588858 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:56:44 14 Topic 1 0 461664 411560 22           Izmantojiet šo izstrādājumu tikai šajā lietotāja rokasgrāmatā aprakstītajiem mērķiem un ievērojiet vispārīgos un bateriju drošības norādījumus. Jebkāda veida nepareiza lietošana var izraisīt elektriskās strāvas triecienu, apdegumus, aizdegšanos vai citu neparedzētu bīstamību vai ievainojumus.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:04:50 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 719f5f5c54b344ef98a87a0df8577d45 461667 true true true false 22 1465047 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:04:50 14 Topic 1 0 461667 411563 22           Nededziniet izstrādājumus un to baterijas, kā arī nepakļaujiet tos tiešu saules staru vai augstas temperatūras iedarbībai (piem., sakarsušās automašīnās vai tuvu karstām plītīm). Pārkaršanas gadījumā akumulatori var uzsprāgt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:04:51 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eye 1554 d5e3f01d805643f6b791e4551a9b1d31 461669 true true true false 22 1465051 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:04:51 14 Topic 1 0 461669 411580 22           Ja baterijas ir bojātas vai ja tām radusies noplūde, izvairieties no saskares ar ādu vai acīm. Ja tā tomēr notiek, nekavējoties rūpīgi skalojiet ar ūdeni un vērsieties pēc medicīniskas palīdzības.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:04:51 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 3a434e99e2b7483b93f45402363026d5 461670 true true true false 22 1465053 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:04:51 14 Topic 1 0 461670 411578 22           Izstrādājumus un to baterijas nedrīkst likt mikroviļņu krāsnīs vai uz indukcijas plītīm.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:56:45 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 915b8072612245ad8544c9275e880754 461671 true true true false 22 1588859 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:56:45 14 Topic 1 0 461671 411576 22           Ja izstrādājums pārlieku sakarst, izdod neparastu smaku, maina krāsu vai uzlāde notiek ilgāk nekā parasti, pārtrauciet izstrādājuma lietošanu un uzlādi, un sazinieties ar vietējo Philips izplatītāju.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:04:55 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 bc10f12dca8b4ce8b56d8045fdcf47a3 461679 true true true false 22 1465065 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:04:55 14 Topic 1 0 461679 411755 22           Vienmēr atvienojiet izstrādājumu no elektrotīkla, kad tas ir pilnībā uzlādēts.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:24:51 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 c56448be384746ff8a7a0b254e7b4ef1 461682 true true true false 22 1848899 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:24:51 14 Topic 1 0 461682 411754 22               35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:24:52 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 f83d9e507a2f4548a6092635adea3367 461683 true true true false 22 1848901 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:24:52 14 Topic 1 0 461683 411572 22               35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T15:51:11 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 70462587d8a6499ead283efaab13d65d 461684 true true true false 22 1550677 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T15:51:11 14 Topic 1 0 461684 411574 22           Lai novērstu akumulatoru sakaršanu vai indīgu vai bīstamu vielu noplūdi, izstrādājumus un akumulatorus nedrīkst izjaukt, pārveidot, caurdurt, bojāt, pārlādēt, atgriezeniski uzlādēt vai veidot tām īsslēgumu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:42 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 7a10ce01d5ab4c92b2332db3b99ac42a 461686 true true true false 20 1515009 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:53 6 Topic 1 0 461686 411790 20   Батареяның қауіпсіздік нұсқаулары   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:11 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 2fd08dda42174edc843d77f91546b33b 461687 true true true false 20 1588349 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:11 14 Topic 1 0 461687 411560 20           Бұл өнімді осы пайдаланушы нұсқаулығында сипатталғандай тек осы арнайы мақсатына пайдаланыңыз және жалпы және батарея қауіпсіздігі нұсқауларын орындаңыз. Бұрыс пайдалану электр тоғын соғуға, күйікке, өртке және басқа қауіптерге немесе жарақаттарға себеп болуы мүмкін.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:44 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 88ee1d7e7d8e48fcb8d73b0af9ff0a61 461690 true true true false 20 1460444 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:44 14 Topic 1 0 461690 411563 20           Өнімдер мен батареяларын жағуға болмайды және оларды тікелей күн сәулесі немесе жоғары температура әсеріне ұшыратуға болмайды (мысалы, ыстық көліктердің іші немесе ыстық пештердің жаны). Батареялар шамадан тыс қызып кетсе, жарылып кетуі мүмкін.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:45 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eye 1554 944013e45e5d43a8b80c3f2d5ca7316f 461692 true true true false 20 1460448 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:45 14 Topic 1 0 461692 411580 20           Батареялар зақымдалса немесе кемісе, теріге немесе көзге тигізбеңіз. Осы орын алса, бірден сумен жақсылап шайып, медициналық көмекке жүгініңіз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:46 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 016bdb81bcd7492d8bf29fc6f076f28a 461693 true true true false 20 1460449 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:46 14 Topic 1 0 461693 411578 20           Өнімдерді және батареяларын микротолқынды пештерге немесе индукциялық плитаға салуға болмайды.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:12 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 6511885550a24daab84357b0738f2943 461694 true true true false 20 1644380 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-04-15T12:32:30 11 Topic 1 0 461694 411576 20           Егер бұйым қатты қызып кетсе, одан біртүрлі иіс шықса, түсі өзгерсе немесе әдеттегіден ұзақ зарядталса, бұйымды қолдануды және зарядтауды тоқтатыңыз да, еліңіздегі Philips тұтынушыларға қолдау көрсету орталығына хабарласыңыз.   28 HISTCOMMENT Translation provided by Kazakh office 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:50 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 bd4334304e9d45c5b54034ac69d3061d 461702 true true true false 20 1460459 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:50 14 Topic 1 0 461702 411755 20           Өнім толығымен зарядталған кезде оны үнемі розеткадан ажыратыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:30 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 2d6394a210fe4d77968e84f54d90c44a 461705 true true true false 20 1851379 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:30 14 Topic 1 0 461705 411754 20               35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:31 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 78a580da04fe4687a2c0153d2dcef9d4 461706 true true true false 20 1851385 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:31 14 Topic 1 0 461706 411572 20               35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-30T15:06:00 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 5feb15b89b764fa9bfcf72ac62720c2f 461707 true true true false 20 1581759 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-30T15:06:00 14 Topic 1 0 461707 411574 20           Батареяларды қызудан немесе улы не қауіпті заттардың шығуынан болдырмау үшін өнімдер мен батареяларды өзгертуге, тесуге немесе зақымдауға болмайды және батареяларды бөлшектеуге, қысқа тұйықтауға, артық зарядтауға немесе кері зарядтауға болмайды.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-10T09:18:09 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 67fce1d5e170406e8962085086ad1109 461709 true true true false 23 1515012 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:54 6 Topic 1 0 461709 411790 23   Baterijos saugos instrukcijos     35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:31 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 5b58700b9ef84b15a854625faa5f86ae 461710 true true true false 23 1588361 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:31 14 Topic 1 0 461710 411560 23           Šį produktą naudokite tik pagal paskirtį ir vadovaukitės bendrosiomis bei baterijos saugos instrukcijos, kaip apibūdinta šiame vartotojo vadove. Dėl bet kokio netinkamo naudojimo gali būti sukeltas elektros smūgis, nudegimai, kilti gaisras ir kiti pavojai arba sužalojimai.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-10T09:18:10 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 579c1bfd1ee44acca683a493c5f79c27 461713 true true true false 23 1461998 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-10T09:18:10 14 Topic 1 0 461713 411563 23           Produktų ir jų baterijų nedeginkite ir jų nelaikykite tiesioginėje saulės šviesoje arba aukštoje temperatūroje (pvz., prikaitintuose automobiliuose arba šalia įkaitusių viryklių). Perkaitintos baterijos gali sprogti.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-10T09:18:11 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eye 1554 374b7fa236394df78865d7702c12bc5f 461715 true true true false 23 1462000 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-10T09:18:11 14 Topic 1 0 461715 411580 23           Jei baterijos pažeistos arba teka, venkite sąlyčio su oda arba akimis. Taip atsitikus, nedelsdami gerai paskalaukite vandeniu ir kreipkitės į gydytoją.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-10T09:18:11 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 3d6ea0a92c51482a835017c007246c9a 461716 true true true false 23 1462001 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-10T09:18:11 14 Topic 1 0 461716 411578 23           Produktų ir jų baterijų nedėkite į mikrobangų krosneles arba indukcines virykles.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:32 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 5fa9229e56bc48bda8b86ddcd6f6b784 461717 true true true false 23 1588362 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:32 14 Topic 1 0 461717 411576 23           Jei produktas neįprastai įkaista, skleidžia neįprastą kvapą, pakeičia spalvą arba jo įkrovimas trunka ilgiau nei įprastai, nustokite jį naudoti ir įkrauti bei susisiekite su vietiniu „Philips” atstovu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-10T09:18:15 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 a332f6dc7135421fbf2b5e812de1bc4e 461725 true true true false 23 1462012 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-10T09:18:15 14 Topic 1 0 461725 411755 23           Kai produktas įkraunamas iki galo, jį visada atjunkite nuo tinklo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:24:59 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 7aaa3b6b9ed24c69aeb128b019da5291 461728 true true true false 23 1848908 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:24:59 14 Topic 1 0 461728 411754 23               35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:25:00 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 424f301daccf4e57a920e5a41e999fdc 461729 true true true false 23 1848910 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:25:00 14 Topic 1 0 461729 411572 23               35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2020-01-29T08:19:41 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 385b8f0c0b4f44a9a9ced68a081b962c 461730 true true true false 23 1580589 Ieva Datava 2020-01-29T08:19:41 14 Topic 1 0 461730 411574 23           Kad baterijos neįkaistų ar neišskirtų nuodingų arba pavojingų medžiagų, produktų ir baterijų nekeiskite, nepradurkite ir nepažeiskite, taip pat baterijų neišrinkinėkite, nesukelkite jų trumpojo jungimo, perkrovos ir nekraukite atvirkščiai.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:16 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 6149a6831cc14cdd9d9c3ca955dfe965 461732 true true true false 24 1515014 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:55 6 Topic 1 0 461732 411790 24   Arahan keselamatan bateri   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:02 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 119ac58fcdb541e4991867aeeb44fc75 461733 true true true false 24 1588376 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:02 14 Topic 1 0 461733 411560 24           Gunakan produk ini hanya untuk tujuan yang dihuraikan dan ikuti arahan umum dan keselamatan bateri seperti yang diterangkan dalam manual pengguna ini. Sebarang penyalahgunaan boleh menyebabkan kejutan elektrik, kelecuran, kebakaran dan bahaya atau kecederaan lain.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:18 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 c3caff97390d47b0b53ffd50cb40a6a8 461736 true true true false 24 1465093 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:18 14 Topic 1 0 461736 411563 24           Jangan bakar produk dan baterinya serta jangan dedahkan bateri terus kepada cahaya matahari atau suhu tinggi (mis. dalam kereta yang panas atau berdekatan dapur yang panas). Bateri boleh meletup jika terlalu panas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:18 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eye 1554 c4db7825085047279b7c3393ca6bbf75 461738 true true true false 24 1465096 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:18 14 Topic 1 0 461738 411580 24           Jika bateri rosak atau bocor, elakkan daripada tersentuh kulit atau mata. Jika ini berlaku, bilas segera dengan air dan dapatkan rawatan perubatan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:19 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 4a082711f5fb41b2a3f191d8d05e5a62 461739 true true true false 24 1465098 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:19 14 Topic 1 0 461739 411578 24           Jangan letakkan produk dan baterinya dalam ketuhar gelombang mikro atau pada dapur induksi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:02 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 8e8165cf737e4357aa48ce0b5047d8b0 461740 true true true false 24 1588377 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:02 14 Topic 1 0 461740 411576 24           Jika produk menjadi panas secara luar biasa, mengeluarkan bau yang luar biasa, berubah warna atau jika pengecasan memakan masa yang lebih lama daripada biasa, berhenti menggunakan serta mengecas produk dan hubungi pengedar Philips tempatan anda.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:23 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 6ef0f5b3ec964d489c864712e763687f 461749 true true true false 24 1465119 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:23 14 Topic 1 0 461749 411755 24           Sentiasa tanggalkan palam produk apabila dicas penuh.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:51 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 dd689f0975674221ab2a39bbb42c4144 461752 true true true false 24 1851416 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:51 14 Topic 1 0 461752 411754 24               35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:52 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 26e2f77548ec41efb87ce27be7111339 461753 true true true false 24 1851419 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:52 14 Topic 1 0 461753 411572 24               35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-27T07:04:51 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 976867b578984fd1a9fe860cc15032fb 461754 true true true false 24 1551214 Ieva Datava 2019-12-27T07:04:51 14 Topic 1 0 461754 411574 24           Untuk mengelakkan bateri daripada memanas atau melepaskan bahan toksik atau berbahaya, jangan ubah suai, tebuk atau rosakkan produk dan bateri serta jangan tanggalkan, litar pintas, terlebih cas atau mengecas terbalik bateri.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:32 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 a24e78ecc56c4d1497ea2cc8c4778b45 461756 true true true false 25 1515016 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:56 6 Topic 1 0 461756 411790 25   Sikkerhetsinstruksjoner for batteri     35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:51:37 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 32e6168ce7624b76889a226ca159d347 461757 true true true false 25 1588334 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:51:37 14 Topic 1 0 461757 411560 25           Bruk kun dette produktet til dets tiltenkte formål og følg de generelle instruksjonene for batteri og sikkerhet som beskrevet i denne brukerhåndboken. Misbruk kan føre til elektrisk støt, brannskader og andre farer eller skader.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:35 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 bdba4fa453434268852f886d048eb677 461760 true true true false 25 1460407 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:35 14 Topic 1 0 461760 411563 25           Produkter og batterier skal ikke brennes eller utsettes for direkte sollys eller høye temperaturer (f.eks. i en varm bil eller nær en varm komfyr). Batterier kan eksplodere hvis de overopphetes.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:36 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eye 1554 52f1b39a53d442eb82e9d84d8511f234 461762 true true true false 25 1460411 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:36 14 Topic 1 0 461762 411580 25           Hvis batteriene er skadet eller lekker, må du passe på at du ikke får batterivæske på huden eller i øynene. Hvis dette skulle skje, må du øyeblikkelig skylle godt med vann og kontakte lege.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:37 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 722b56a906564ae790527fb9583cc8c0 461763 true true true false 25 1460413 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:37 14 Topic 1 0 461763 411578 25           Ikke plasser produkter og batterier i mikrobølgeovn eller på en induksjonskokeplate.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:51:37 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 2b68b8e0474e48bfb194fc33859727aa 461764 true true true false 25 1588335 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:51:37 14 Topic 1 0 461764 411576 25           Hvis produktet blir unormalt varmt, utsondrer en uvanlig lukt, endrer farge eller dersom oppladning tar lenger tid enn vanlig, avbryt bruk og oppladning og ta kontakt med din lokale Philips forhandler.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:43 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 beb4c4335f8542c0b2102444e27e3720 461772 true true true false 25 1460437 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:43 14 Topic 1 0 461772 411755 25           Koble alltid fra produktet når det er fulladet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:21:08 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 29f5ff8a7ab949af88405260085a131a 461775 true true true false 25 1848787 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:21:08 14 Topic 1 0 461775 411754 25               35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:21:09 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 789078f17ac84b9380becc58c07506b2 461776 true true true false 25 1848789 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:21:09 14 Topic 1 0 461776 411572 25               35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-27T07:05:06 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 ede1ded4d80a4ee5863fb68988e22f7a 461777 true true true false 25 1551229 Ieva Datava 2019-12-27T07:05:06 14 Topic 1 0 461777 411574 25           For å unngå at batteriene overopphetes eller slipper ut giftige eller farlige stoffer, er det viktig at du ikke utfører endringer på, stikker hull på eller skader produktene og batteriene. Unngå også å ta fra hverandre eller kortslutte batteriene, lade dem for mye eller sette dem inn feil vei.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:08:04 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 6b09302267da4d1d92b4b1f0b0dee083 461779 true true true false 26 1515017 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:57 6 Topic 1 0 461779 411790 26   Instrukcje dotyczące bezpieczeństwa podczas korzystania z baterii i akumulatorów     35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:51 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 726c6e611c5c46f695715f71156383c0 461780 true true true false 26 1588372 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:51 14 Topic 1 0 461780 411560 26           Korzystaj z tego urządzenia zgodnie z przeznaczeniem i przestrzegaj ogólnych instrukcji dotyczących bezpieczeństwa oraz instrukcji dotyczących bezpieczeństwa podczas korzystania z baterii, zawartych w niniejszej instrukcji obsługi. Każde niewłaściwe użycie może spowodować porażenie prądem, poparzenia, pożar oraz inne zagrożenia lub obrażenia.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:08:05 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 402a731ddeb14c3a8e82aa27ba8919a5 461783 true true true false 26 1460497 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:08:05 14 Topic 1 0 461783 411563 26           Nie należy palić urządzeń i ich akumulatorów ani wystawiać ich na bezpośrednie działanie promieni słonecznych lub wysokich temperatur (np. w gorących samochodach lub w pobliżu gorących kuchenek). W przypadku przegrzania mogą wybuchnąć.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-23T13:01:24 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eyes 1554 d6ccf50e21ce4ac9af279685621587d6 461785 true true true false 26 1968224 Ieva Datava 2021-02-23T13:01:24 14 Topic 1 0 461785 411580 26           W przypadku uszkodzenia lub wycieku z akumulatora należy unikać kontaktu ze skórą lub oczami. Jeśli do tego dojdzie, należy niezwłocznie dokładnie przemyć to miejsce wodą i skontaktować się z lekarzem.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-23T13:01:24 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 0d80b4d61b804183b611fe5e7a00be54 461786 true true true false 26 1968222 Ieva Datava 2021-02-23T13:01:24 14 Topic 1 0 461786 411578 26           Nie umieszczaj urządzeń i ich akumulatorów w kuchenkach mikrofalowych lub na kuchenkach indukcyjnych.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:51 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 cd22a39bc21f45979984b95124de80fc 461787 true true true false 26 1588373 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:51 14 Topic 1 0 461787 411576 26           Jeśli urządzenie nadmiernie się nagrzewa, wydziela nietypowy zapach, zmienia kolor lub jeśli ładowanie trwa znacznie dłużej niż zwykle, zaprzestań korzystania z urządzenia i ładowania go i skontaktuj się z lokalnym sprzedawcą produktów firmy Philips.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:08:10 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 9bc9f7aa7b104d7bb3a1a2c5086b7496 461795 true true true false 26 1460513 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:08:10 14 Topic 1 0 461795 411755 26           Zawsze wyjmuj wtyczkę urządzenia z gniazdka elektrycznego po jego całkowitym naładowaniu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:25:40 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 58521848d37f4449977a1e616e3eaf79 461798 true true true false 26 1848918 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:25:40 14 Topic 1 0 461798 411754 26               35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:25:41 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 6199d153a7544127b41fa6087d153e73 461799 true true true false 26 1848920 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:25:41 14 Topic 1 0 461799 411572 26               35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:47:40 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 b862f422d08840ea9c5eee56d31bf4ba 461800 true true true false 26 1549838 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:47:40 14 Topic 1 0 461800 411574 26           Aby akumulatory się nie nagrzewały i nie uwalniały toksycznych lub niebezpiecznych substancji, nie wolno modyfikować, przekłuwać ani uszkadzać urządzeń i akumulatorów, nie wolno również demontować, doprowadzać do zwarcia, nadmiernie ładować ani odwracać ładowania akumulatorów.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:55 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 7a17dd4251be4c20ace3fc28dbf81d6a 461802 true true true false 27 1515018 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:57 6 Topic 1 0 461802 411790 27   Instruções de segurança relativas às pilhas     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:51:55 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 8ae0497607e2440080b8d7f74ebcd2d0 461803 true true true false 27 1588340 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:51:55 14 Topic 1 0 461803 411560 27           Utilize este produto apenas para o fim a que esta se destina e siga as instruções de segurança gerais e relativas às pilhas, conforme descrito neste manual do utilizador. A utilização incorreta pode provocar choques elétricos, queimaduras, incêndios e outros perigos ou ferimentos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:58 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 94a29bd5d03e4494bd0f5c09b51186eb 461806 true true true false 27 1465183 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:58 14 Topic 1 0 461806 411563 27           Não queime os produtos nem as respetivas pilhas e não as exponha à luz solar direta nem a altas temperaturas (por exemplo, em carros com temperaturas elevadas ou perto de fogões quentes). As pilhas podem explodir em caso de sobreaquecimento.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:43:45 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eyes 1554 44a41b163f8c4ed09299f2bfec5bb0b9 461808 true true true false 27 1962647 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:43:45 14 Topic 1 0 461808 411580 27           Se as pilhas estiverem danificadas ou com fugas, evite o contacto com a pele ou os olhos. Caso isto ocorra, lave imediatamente com água e procure assistência médica.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:43:45 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 757ffa75a927469e97cebe5be5596e3d 461809 true true true false 27 1962643 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T11:43:45 14 Topic 1 0 461809 411578 27           Não coloque os produtos e as respetivas pilhas em fornos de micro-ondas ou placas de indução.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:51:55 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 e36b697485934c90b496a7cb90a5f545 461810 true true true false 27 1588342 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:51:55 14 Topic 1 0 461810 411576 27           Se o produto aquecer anormalmente, emanar um odor anormal, mudar de cor ou o tempo de carregamento for muito superior ao habitual, não utilize nem carregue o produto e contacte o seu revendedor Philips local.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:04 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 0a4acebfaf1c43cd83aef0005c16ed3e 461818 true true true false 27 1465198 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:04 14 Topic 1 0 461818 411755 27           Desligue sempre o produto quando estiver completamente carregado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:19:06 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 a8a3cc7a509a4f4cb02cf1879db5cdb0 461821 true true true false 27 1848714 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:19:06 14 Topic 1 0 461821 411754 27               35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:19:07 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 bd007b30b867435ba4f543f90c0e1985 461822 true true true false 27 1848716 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:19:07 14 Topic 1 0 461822 411572 27               35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:53:11 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 0ec3c800ac164f018943ebb154dd1163 461823 true true true false 27 1550306 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:53:11 14 Topic 1 0 461823 411574 27           Para impedir que as baterias aqueçam ou libertem substâncias tóxicas ou perigosas, não desmonte, não modifique, não perfure nem danifique os produtos e as baterias, e não provoque o curto-circuito, não sobrecarregue nem inverta a polaridade das mesmas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:23 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 5b52c767379b400a84912074aaafa011 461825 true true true false 28 1515019 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:57 6 Topic 1 0 461825 411790 28   Instruções de segurança da bateria   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-17T08:29:15 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 0967a11b8fc64e3f8402aa76f017bc7c 461826 true true true false 28 1597690 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-17T08:29:15 14 Topic 1 0 461826 411560 28           Use este aparelho apenas para o propósito ao qual ele se destina e siga as instruções gerais e de segurança da bateria conforme descrito neste manual do usuário. O uso indevido pode causar choques elétricos, queimaduras, incêndios e outros danos ou ferimentos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:25 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 48566a88e3f24c7a9edaeef2af1d87fc 461829 true true true false 28 1465132 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:25 14 Topic 1 0 461829 411563 28           Não queime os produtos e suas baterias e não os exponha à luz solar direta ou a altas temperaturas (por exemplo, em carros quentes ou perto de fogões quentes). As pilhas podem explodir se forem superaquecidas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:26 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eye 1554 2a836628467c4f359cde1aa2c6a09237 461831 true true true false 28 1465137 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:26 14 Topic 1 0 461831 411580 28           Se as baterias estiverem danificadas ou vazando, evite o contato com a pele ou o olho. Se acontecer, lave bem com água imediatamente e procure um médico.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:26 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 e8ae658b2d8e4611bb5e97d5ced0afd2 461832 true true true false 28 1465138 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:26 14 Topic 1 0 461832 411578 28           Não coloque produtos e suas baterias em fornos de micro-ondas ou em fogões de indução.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-17T08:29:29 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 5cb5979a976e44dfb6153ef354df4e57 461833 true true true false 28 1597701 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-17T08:29:29 14 Topic 1 0 461833 411576 28           Se o produto ficar anormalmente quente, emitir um cheiro anormal, mudar de cor ou se o carregamento demorar muito mais do que o normal, pare de usar e carregar o produto e entre em contato com seu revendedor Philips local.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:32 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 a6a4c020696443eeb4b704e4813bb816 461841 true true true false 28 1465149 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:32 14 Topic 1 0 461841 411755 28           Desligue sempre o produto quando estiver totalmente carregado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-09T10:35:02 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 ca884d49d1b2457b90f54b4ed7e2b726 461844 true true true false 28 1852278 Tim Berga 2020-11-09T10:35:02 14 Topic 1 0 461844 411754 28               35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-09T10:35:03 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 8015b9c9bc314d71921dd6e398e67f7c 461845 true true true false 28 1852281 Tim Berga 2020-11-09T10:35:03 14 Topic 1 0 461845 411572 28               35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:56:13 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 899c21f36b4e4f8b955f54ecc89613fc 461846 true true true false 28 1553310 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:56:13 14 Topic 1 0 461846 411574 28           Para evitar que as baterias aqueçam ou liberem substâncias tóxicas ou perigosas, não modifique, perfure ou danifique produtos e baterias e não desmonte, faça curto-circuito, sobrecarga ou carregamento reverso nas baterias.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:21 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 f21ed3e67824493fb81a7270f837e91e 461848 true true true false 29 1515020 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:58 6 Topic 1 0 461848 411790 29   Instrucțiuni de siguranță privind bateriile     35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:29 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 56f56a4b59f142eab98ed6c3db2e4d51 461849 true true true false 29 1588358 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:29 14 Topic 1 0 461849 411560 29           Utilizați acest produs numai în scopul prevăzut și respectați instrucțiunile de siguranță generale și privind bateriile, după cum este descris în acest manual de utilizare. Utilizarea necorespunzătoare poate cauza șocuri electrice, arsuri, incendiu sau alte pericole sau leziuni.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:22 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 0245dd5e2ed24c54a3b5bce180d366db 461852 true true true false 29 1465250 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:22 14 Topic 1 0 461852 411563 29           Nu incinerați produsele și bateriile acestora și nu le expuneți la lumina directă a soarelui sau la temperaturi ridicate (de exemplu: în autovehicule neprotejate termic sau în apropierea sobelor încinse). Bateriile pot exploda dacă sunt supraîncălzite.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T16:11:51 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eyes 1554 ceec77de51da4af8a413c6fceedbba57 461854 true true true false 29 1961821 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T16:11:51 14 Topic 1 0 461854 411580 29           Dacă bateriile sunt deteriorate sau prezintă scurgeri, evitați contactul cu pielea sau cu ochii. Dacă se întâmplă acest lucru, clătiți bine cu apă imediat și solicitați asistență medicală.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T16:11:51 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 ee6b6af1edf748ae95073669b0800166 461855 true true true false 29 1961817 Ieva Datava 2021-02-17T16:11:51 14 Topic 1 0 461855 411578 29           Nu așezați produsele și bateriile acestora în cuptoare cu microunde sau pe mașinile de gătit cu inducție.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:29 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 d5cd15a5c1fa483e92394bd345a564ed 461856 true true true false 29 1588359 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:29 14 Topic 1 0 461856 411576 29           Dacă acest produs se încălzește în mod anormal, emană un miros anormal, își schimbă culoarea sau dacă încărcarea sa durează mai mult decât de obicei, încetați utilizarea și încărcarea produsului și contactați distribuitorul Philips local.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:31 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 1b350962e4024d2c87f1083c74b1d2d4 461864 true true true false 29 1465272 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:31 14 Topic 1 0 461864 411755 29           Deconectați întotdeauna produsul după ce s-a încărcat complet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:27 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 7702b910bd4a49bbb870f42fd593225b 461867 true true true false 29 1848861 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:27 14 Topic 1 0 461867 411754 29               35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:27 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 075f3f27d3b94427b8f9ed059afcac57 461868 true true true false 29 1848863 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:27 14 Topic 1 0 461868 411572 29               35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:48:12 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 dae319f9e3f34b61ad59a6b7fe142d3d 461869 true true true false 29 1549891 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:48:12 14 Topic 1 0 461869 411574 29           Pentru a preveni încălzirea bateriilor sau eliberarea de substanțe toxice sau periculoase, nu modificați, nu perforați și nu deteriorați produsele și bateriile și nu dezasamblați, nu scurtcircuitați, nu supraîncărcați și nu încărcați bateriile invers.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:47 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 9afcb9f063a246e0958fffc6ef5b96b5 461871 true true true false 30 1730336 Marijke Semmelink 2020-07-31T06:58:28 6 Topic 1 0 461871 411790 30   Инструкции по безопасности аккумуляторов   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:48 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 3cec3599f7b04dfaada1d9c72ef544c7 461872 true true true false 30 1730390 Marijke Semmelink 2020-07-31T07:43:10 14 Topic 1 0 461872 411560 30           Используйте это изделие только по его прямому назначению и следуйте общим инструкциям и инструкциям по технике безопасности в данном руководстве пользователя. Любое неправильное использование изделия может привести к поражению электрическим током, ожогам, возгоранию и другим опасным последствиям и травмам.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:49 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 374d91b27d8d4a069c1c4fc5aa7ee76a 461875 true true true false 30 1465160 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:49 14 Topic 1 0 461875 411563 30           Запрещается сжигать изделия и их аккумуляторы, а также подвергать воздействию прямых солнечных лучей и высоких температур (например, в нагревшихся автомобилях или рядом с горячими печами). Батареи могут взорваться при сильном нагреве.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:50 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eye 1554 bac00e97ace04c92a0aa84251dc6fe9b 461877 true true true false 30 1988800 Marie-josé DeRoos 2021-03-15T12:27:40 11 Topic 1 0 461877 411580 30           Если батареи повреждены или протекают, не допускайте их контакта с кожей или глазами. Если это все же произойдет, сразу тщательно промойте затронутые места водой и обратитесь за медицинской помощью.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:50 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 944f431f0ba04ff78881a33ef951d20b 461878 true true true false 30 1988792 Marie-josé DeRoos 2021-03-15T12:21:13 11 Topic 1 0 461878 411578 30           Запрещается помещать изделия и батареи к ним в микроволновую печь или на индукционные плиты.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:52:48 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 047abad864964fd899c310c5af1c4d12 461879 true true true false 30 1644405 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-04-15T13:07:24 11 Topic 1 0 461879 411576 30           Если изделие сильно нагревается, издает необычный запах, меняет цвет или если зарядка занимает больше времени, чем обычно, прекратите использование и зарядку изделия и обратитесь в центр поддержки потребителей Philips в вашей стране.   28 HISTCOMMENT Text agreed with Russia 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:55 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 acf9adf216d641a8b7d338cdcfc8deae 461887 true true true false 30 1465175 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:05:55 14 Topic 1 0 461887 411755 30           Всегда отключайте изделие от электросети после его полной зарядки.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:08 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 03b502ac288d4a00a30a4264554ebfe5 461890 true true true false 30 1988809 Marie-josé DeRoos 2021-03-15T12:32:57 11 Topic 1 0 461890 411754 30               35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:09 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 9f23b0c0e6b14fa0a3770c0b9bc8939a 461891 true true true false 30 1988850 Marie-josé DeRoos 2021-03-15T13:02:14 11 Topic 1 0 461891 411572 30               35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-30T15:06:05 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 30c68136024e4e0a81e4817a29910908 461892 true true true false 30 1581764 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-30T15:06:05 14 Topic 1 0 461892 411574 30           Чтобы не допустить нагрева или высвобождения токсичных или опасных веществ, не разбирайте, не модифицируйте, не прокалывайте и не повреждайте изделия и аккумуляторы, не допускайте короткого замыкания аккумуляторов, не заряжайте их выше установленной нормы или без соблюдения полярности.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:16 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 53351a488465497f82ccd7b78c7da76b 461894 true true true false 31 1515022 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:58 6 Topic 1 0 461894 411790 31   电池安全说明   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:21 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 1692b6b16cfb454b931cca66152cf1e9 461895 true true true false 31 1588386 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:21 14 Topic 1 0 461895 411560 31           仅可将本产品用于原定用途，并应遵循本用户手册中的一般说明和电池安全说明。 如有滥用，可能会导致电击、烧伤、火灾和其他危害或伤害。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:17 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 7b120e2cb9ce4752a016be3a25203ce8 461898 true true true false 31 1465225 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:17 14 Topic 1 0 461898 411563 31           切勿燃烧产品及其电池，也不要将其暴露在阳光直射或高温的环境中（例如炎热的汽车内或热炉附近）。 如果过热，电池可能会爆炸。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:18 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eye 1554 496b0c56afc14bc785b44e7aa8350082 461900 true true true false 31 1465229 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:18 14 Topic 1 0 461900 411580 31           如果电池损坏或出现泄漏，请避免与皮肤或眼睛接触。 如果不慎接触，请立即用清水冲洗并就医。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:18 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 65fa893f1e1d4a7baa39cf8761c54f93 461901 true true true false 31 1465231 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:18 14 Topic 1 0 461901 411578 31           切勿将产品及其电池放置在微波炉中或电磁炉上。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:21 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 763c0b66db7a4cfcae598a3842151ca7 461902 true true true false 31 1588387 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:21 14 Topic 1 0 461902 411576 31           如果产品异常发热、发出异味、变色或充电时间比平时长，请停止使用并停止为其充电，并联系您当地的飞利浦经销商。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:23 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 1f9f6b4f05654b8bb98b61b475eefae5 461910 true true true false 31 1465255 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:23 14 Topic 1 0 461910 411755 31           产品充满电后务必拔下电源插头。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:15:15 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 5769fa07e26f4112b214c870f98d060b 461913 true true true false 31 1851467 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:15:15 14 Topic 1 0 461913 411754 31               35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:15:16 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 4161eff22038406aaa045493e726eede 461914 true true true false 31 1851470 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:15:16 14 Topic 1 0 461914 411572 31               35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-03T15:44:52 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 c10313e7f82d4a27bda52b0c6fd832f0 461915 true true true false 31 1583281 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-03T15:44:52 14 Topic 1 0 461915 411574 31           为防止电池发热或释放有毒有害物质，切勿改装、刺穿或损坏产品和电池，切勿拆卸电池、使电池短路、过度充电或反向充电。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:13:42 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 627425a7c2274d278ab1b4984c12e04b 461917 true true true false 32 1515031 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:17:01 6 Topic 1 0 461917 411790 32   電池安全說明   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:32 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 0ac5d6225f2a4d32958258f60b85dd0b 461918 true true true false 32 1588393 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:32 14 Topic 1 0 461918 411560 32           請僅按照預定用途使用本產品，並遵循本使用手冊中所述的一般說明和電池安全說明。 凡不當使用均可能導致觸電、燒傷、火災，以及其他危險或傷害。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:13:44 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 14275020380b446f9f351ebc3ef7b95f 461921 true true true false 32 1461000 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:13:44 14 Topic 1 0 461921 411563 32           請勿燃燒產品及其電池，也請勿將產品及其電池暴露在直射的陽光或高溫下 (例如在高溫的車輛中或發熱的爐子附近)。 如果電池過熱，可能會爆炸。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:13:45 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eye 1554 71bfeaffd9c84e7a9ccf0e9f4963a064 461923 true true true false 32 1461002 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:13:45 14 Topic 1 0 461923 411580 32           如果電池損壞或漏液，請避免電池接觸到皮膚或眼睛。 如果不慎接觸到皮膚或眼睛，請立即用水沖洗乾淨並就醫。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:13:45 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 944d56a51cfd453ea94c30eecb85d308 461924 true true true false 32 1461003 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:13:45 14 Topic 1 0 461924 411578 32           請勿將產品及其電池放進微波爐或放到電磁爐上。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:33 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 78b196e16c0c4d0faea73000b14110d9 461925 true true true false 32 1588394 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:33 14 Topic 1 0 461925 411576 32           如果產品異常發熱、散發異味、變色或充電時間比平時長，請停止使用產品或為其充電，並與當地的 Philips 經銷商聯絡。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:13:49 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 032b47133f7a40ed940dc6cd81c50d6f 461933 true true true false 32 1461013 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:13:49 14 Topic 1 0 461933 411755 32           產品充滿電後，請務必拔下產品的電源插頭。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:31 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 c2394266473a4898907d5bcd887146a6 461936 true true true false 32 1851384 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:31 14 Topic 1 0 461936 411754 32               35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:32 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 aba10548116845559a4d7bdec4431af0 461937 true true true false 32 1851389 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:32 14 Topic 1 0 461937 411572 32               35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:52:27 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 5385a5bbf32048b9a57bd51f016ebb86 461938 true true true false 32 1550258 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:52:27 14 Topic 1 0 461938 411574 32           為防止電池升溫或釋放有毒/有害物質，請勿改裝、刺穿或損壞產品和電池，也請勿拆卸電池、讓電池短路、過度充電或反向充電。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:07:58 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 bc4bae99d7634041b4f40f11f0865a5e 461940 true true true false 33 1515023 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:59 6 Topic 1 0 461940 411790 33   Bezbednosna uputstva za bateriju   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:08 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 7eeabcc208e445179f29387e566a24db 461941 true true true false 33 1588379 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:08 14 Topic 1 0 461941 411560 33           Ovaj proizvod koristite samo u namenjene svrhe i sledite opšta uputstva i uputstva za bezbednost baterije, kao što je opisano u ovom korisničkom priručniku. Svako nepravilno korišćenje može da izazove strujni udar, opekotine, požar i druge opasnosti ili povrede.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:01 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 67cb03f952894a2b9da97b278f64e27e 461944 true true true false 33 1468075 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:01 14 Topic 1 0 461944 411563 33           Nemojte da palite proizvode i baterije i ne izlažite ih direktnoj sunčevoj svetlosti ili previsokim temperaturama (npr. u vrućim automobilima ili blizu vrućih peći). Baterije mogu da eksplodiraju ako se pregreju.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:02 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eye 1554 61f0c35f3df645b8b1b4fe6714ffad1c 461946 true true true false 33 1468079 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:02 14 Topic 1 0 461946 411580 33           Ako su baterije oštećene ili cure, izbegavajte kontakt sa kožom ili očima. Ukoliko do toga dođe, odmah dobro isperite vodom i potražite medicinsku pomoć.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:03 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 3ebbac0f42f84b8fbd7267d22f73814f 461947 true true true false 33 1468081 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:03 14 Topic 1 0 461947 411578 33           Nemojte stavljati proizvod i baterije u mikrotalasne pećnice ili na indukcione šporete.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:09 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 4a94317f658a4fedaeab385e169e6bb0 461948 true true true false 33 1588380 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:09 14 Topic 1 0 461948 411576 33           Ako proizvod postane neuobičajeno vruć, ako ispušta neuobičajen miris, promeni boju ili ako punjenje traje mnogo duže nego obično, prestanite da ga koristite i punite i kontaktirajte lokalnu prodavnicu Philips proizvoda.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:09 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 ba6332ce6288464197c05f13ac9d315f 461956 true true true false 33 1468103 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:09 14 Topic 1 0 461956 411755 33           Uvek izvucite utikač proizvoda iz utičnice kada se potpuno napuni.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-06T10:11:52 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 6b6beedd354b4b5580cfe1a6ae992691 461959 true true true false 33 1850777 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-06T10:11:52 14 Topic 1 0 461959 411754 33               35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-06T10:11:53 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 d51766e0023c4b588e1f0d14267a53d4 461960 true true true false 33 1850779 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-06T10:11:53 14 Topic 1 0 461960 411572 33               35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2020-01-29T14:29:05 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 4ae360758e74442c92d7e7c13234d80c 461961 true true true false 33 1581333 Ieva Datava 2020-01-29T14:29:05 14 Topic 1 0 461961 411574 33           Da biste sprečili zagrevanje baterija ili ispuštanje otrovnih ili opasnih supstanci, nemojte da menjate, bušite, niti da oštetite proizvod i baterije i nemojte da rasklapate, kratko prespajate, prekomerno punite ili obrnuto punite baterije.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:48 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 f799eb0849c049369c08c51d5c33117c 461963 true true true false 34 1515024 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:59 6 Topic 1 0 461963 411790 34   Bezpečnostné pokyny pre batérie     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:56:52 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 9e4d998befca4d128e6e41df7772b0bb 461964 true true true false 34 1588861 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:56:52 14 Topic 1 0 461964 411560 34           Tento výrobok používajte len na účely opísané v tomto návode na používanie a dodržiavate všeobecné pokyny a bezpečnostné pokyny pre batérie. Nesprávne používanie môže spôsobiť zásah elektrickým prúdom, požiar a iné nebezpečenstvá či zranenia.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:53 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 9fc99d453092470dbd763f6fdba489c6 461967 true true true false 34 1465294 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:53 14 Topic 1 0 461967 411563 34           Výrobky ani ich batérie nepáľte a nevystavujte ich priamemu slnečnému svetlu ani vysokým teplotám (napríklad v horúcom aute alebo v blízkosti horúceho sporáku). Pri zahriatí na príliš vysokú teplotu môžu batérie explodovať.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T15:04:49 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eyes 1554 16ccc0b8480748c1946c53c0a998e98a 461969 true true true false 34 1963137 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T15:04:49 14 Topic 1 0 461969 411580 34           Ak sú batérie poškodené alebo z nich uniká kvapalina, zabráňte kontaktu s pokožkou alebo očami. V takom prípade ich okamžite dôkladne vypláchnite vodou a vyhľadajte lekársku starostlivosť.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T15:04:49 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 48a9d756f74c411695830a9a794b2e41 461970 true true true false 34 1963135 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T15:04:49 14 Topic 1 0 461970 411578 34           Výrobky a ich batérie neklaďte do mikrovlnnej rúry ani na indukčný varič.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:56:52 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 80b1d638efa94479a67459e0910928aa 461971 true true true false 34 1588862 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:56:52 14 Topic 1 0 461971 411576 34           Ak sa výrobok nadmerne zahreje, vydáva nezvyčajný zápach, zmení farbu alebo nabíjanie trvá oveľa dlhšie než zvyčajne, prestaňte ho používať a nabíjať a obráťte sa na miestneho predajcu výrobkov Philips.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:07:00 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 fc87a0d0a3464d4ab71eb6b4343db853 461979 true true true false 34 1465320 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:07:00 14 Topic 1 0 461979 411755 34           Po úplnom nabití výrobok vždy odpojte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:25:56 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 a3ec642cf040418eb77c8e007401b378 461982 true true true false 34 1848936 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:25:56 14 Topic 1 0 461982 411754 34               35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:25:56 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 363be910b0c04810865456195be61c17 461983 true true true false 34 1848938 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:25:56 14 Topic 1 0 461983 411572 34               35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2020-01-29T14:28:26 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 a3ac6e2f38e449a0ab70cc4201ddb0c7 461984 true true true false 34 1581259 Ieva Datava 2020-01-29T14:28:26 14 Topic 1 0 461984 411574 34           Výrobky a batérie nerozoberajte, neupravujte, neprepichujte ani nepoškodzujte a batérie neskratujte, nadmerne nenabíjajte ani nenabíjajte s opačnou polaritou, aby ste predišli zohrievaniu batérií a úniku toxických alebo nebezpečných látok.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-10T09:21:02 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 bb37fad9627d44079f05ff5c14193ba8 461986 true true true false 35 1515026 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:17:00 6 Topic 1 0 461986 411790 35   Instrucciones de seguridad sobre baterías     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:56:15 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 8229c138145d47d38d6873d25d13c722 461987 true true true false 35 1588846 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:56:15 14 Topic 1 0 461987 411560 35           Utilice este producto solo para el uso al que está destinado y siga las instrucciones generales y de seguridad de la batería como se describe en este manual de usuario. Cualquier uso indebido puede causar descargas eléctricas, quemaduras, incendios y otros peligros o lesiones inesperados.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-10T09:21:04 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 7b72bef4abd1469b99246e7727eef6f6 461990 true true true false 35 1462023 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-10T09:21:04 14 Topic 1 0 461990 411563 35           No queme productos y sus baterías ni los exponga a la luz solar directa o a altas temperaturas (por ejemplo, en automóviles calientes o cerca de estufas calientes). Las pilas pueden explotar si se sobrecalientan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:27:37 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eyes 1554 50fe7036bf464a819d2b96e3fbede42a 461992 true true true false 35 1964167 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:27:37 14 Topic 1 0 461992 411580 35           Si las baterías están dañadas o tienen fugas, evite el contacto con la piel o los ojos. Si esto ocurre, enjuague inmediatamente a fondo con agua y busque atención médica.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:27:37 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 ac74796774d644b883d20c09ecfee1e4 461993 true true true false 35 1964165 Ieva Datava 2021-02-19T13:27:37 14 Topic 1 0 461993 411578 35           No coloque los productos y sus baterías en hornos microondas o en cocinas de inducción.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:56:15 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 27378b89b7184a10aed35a9f6d70317e 461994 true true true false 35 1588847 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:56:15 14 Topic 1 0 461994 411576 35           Si el producto se calienta en exceso, emite un olor anormal o cambia de color o si la carga tarda mucho más de lo habitual, deje de cargar y usar el producto y póngase en contacto con el distribuidor de Philips local.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-10T09:21:07 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 ce6faa801d89489f804b4d4d01b4820a 462001 true true true false 35 1462036 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-10T09:21:07 14 Topic 1 0 462001 411755 35           Desenchufe siempre el producto cuando esté completamente cargado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:19:15 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 5f1e88f12a8a4dd6915d813de81e4c4f 462004 true true true false 35 1848723 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:19:15 14 Topic 1 0 462004 411754 35               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:19:16 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 35d2c7eebd6e441bb9829eed5c6a97ca 462005 true true true false 35 1848725 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:19:16 14 Topic 1 0 462005 411572 35               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:52:56 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 5fff351fdc81473ca60637166dd77e99 462006 true true true false 35 1550290 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:52:56 14 Topic 1 0 462006 411574 35           Para evitar que las baterías se calienten o liberen sustancias tóxicas o peligrosas, no modifique, perfore ni dañe los productos o las baterías y no desmote, cortocircuite ni sobrecargue las baterías, ni las cargue con la polaridad invertida.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-05T13:08:13 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 2371674a91484fdba2acb4268a097ab0 462008 true true true false 36 1515030 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:17:01 6 Topic 1 0 462008 411790 36   Säkerhetsföreskrifter för batteri     35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-12T07:25:48 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 2e4831f9f2514cff8466eac0635c0c4f 462009 true true true false 36 1591133 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-12T07:25:48 14 Topic 1 0 462009 411560 36           Använd endast den här produkten i dess avsedda syfte och följ de allmänna säkerhetsanvisningarna och säkerhetsanvisningarna för batteriet enligt beskrivningen i användarhandboken. All felaktig användning kan leda till elektriska stötar, brännskador, brand och andra faror eller skador.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-05T13:08:15 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 e93e46337e304315b8fa5a08416f521f 462012 true true true false 36 1458180 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-05T13:08:15 14 Topic 1 0 462012 411563 36           Bränn inte produkten eller batterierna och utsätt dem inte för direkt solljus eller för höga temperaturer (t.ex. i varma bilar eller nära varma ugnar). Batterier kan explodera om de överhettas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-05T13:08:15 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eye 1554 4ba2047ede14457e982bda188cfa31f2 462014 true true true false 36 1458182 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-05T13:08:15 14 Topic 1 0 462014 411580 36           Undvik kontakt med huden eller ögonen om batterierna är skadade eller läcker. Skölj omedelbart med rikligt med vatten och kontakta läkare in detta händer.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-05T13:08:16 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 0320bcddce2a4f18871879f2cbabf007 462015 true true true false 36 1458183 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-05T13:08:16 14 Topic 1 0 462015 411578 36           Placera inte produkten eller batterierna i mikrovågsugnar eller på induktionsplattor.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-12T07:25:49 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 754bf709d6b44051853e5b839e5337c6 462016 true true true false 36 1591134 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-12T07:25:49 14 Topic 1 0 462016 411576 36           Sluta använda och ladda produkten, och se till att kontakta din lokala Philips-återförsäljare om produkten blir onormalt varm, avger en onormal lukt, ändrar färg eller om det tar mycket längre tid än vanligt att ladda den.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-05T13:08:19 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 b31c9777206344e7950f86cd12a39efb 462024 true true true false 36 1458195 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-05T13:08:19 14 Topic 1 0 462024 411755 36           Dra alltid ur produktens sladd när batterierna är fulladdade.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:20:52 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 999f85a756ca427587dc4fc0a19484a3 462027 true true true false 36 1848769 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:20:52 14 Topic 1 0 462027 411754 36               35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:20:53 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 0a9f6abd06d64d61be0fde3b280e9c42 462028 true true true false 36 1848771 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:20:53 14 Topic 1 0 462028 411572 36               35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2020-01-02T07:41:46 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 6c0e8042058a4a2abbe641561c7a2e32 462029 true true true false 36 1551901 Ieva Datava 2020-01-02T07:41:46 14 Topic 1 0 462029 411574 36           För att förhindra att batterierna värms upp eller avger giftiga eller farliga ämnen ska du inte ändra, sticka hål på eller skada produkter eller batterier. Ta inte heller isär batterierna, kortslut dem inte eller ladda dem för länge eller med omvänd polaritet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:30 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 5b497ddf553e471ebe09137b342ae441 462031 true true true false 37 1515032 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:17:02 6 Topic 1 0 462031 411790 37   คำแนะนำด้านความปลอดภัยของแบตเตอรี่   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:18 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 90755d31785c4b6f8356ebbd15ba783f 462032 true true true false 37 1588383 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:18 14 Topic 1 0 462032 411560 37           ใช้ผลิตภัณฑ์นี้ให้ตรงตามวัตถุประสงค์ และทำตามคำแนะนำทั่วไปรวมถึงคำแนะนำด้านความปลอดภัยของแบตเตอรี่ตามที่ระบุไว้ในคู่มือผู้ใช้นี้เท่านั้น การใช้งานในทางที่ผิดอาจทำให้เกิดไฟฟ้าช็อต แผลไหม้ ไฟไหม้ และอันตรายหรือการบาดเจ็บอื่นๆ ได้   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:34 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 90f40dd863a846ba872c5862f4b22fa2 462035 true true true false 37 1468145 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:34 14 Topic 1 0 462035 411563 37           ห้ามเผาผลิตภัณฑ์และแบตเตอรี่ และห้ามให้ถูกแสงแดดโดยตรงหรืออยู่ในที่ที่มีอุณหภูมิสูง (เช่น ในรถยนต์ที่ร้อนหรือใกล้เตาร้อน) แบตเตอรี่อาจระเบิดถ้ามีความร้อนสูงเกินไป   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:35 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eye 1554 51bef1f0d4874058af898ce51c279b41 462037 true true true false 37 1468147 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:35 14 Topic 1 0 462037 411580 37           หากแบตเตอรี่เสียหายหรือรั่ว ให้หลีกเลี่ยงการสัมผัสกับผิวหนังหรือดวงตา หากเกิดเหตุการณ์เช่นนี้ ให้ล้างออกด้วยน้ำเปล่าทันที และไปพบแพทย์   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:35 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 bbb8fd847cbd4913b62604f1601407dd 462038 true true true false 37 1468148 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:35 14 Topic 1 0 462038 411578 37           ห้ามวางผลิตภัณฑ์และแบตเตอรี่ไว้ในเตาไมโครเวฟหรือบนเตาแม่เหล็กไฟฟ้า   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:19 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 0967ce050beb415dbb07788e58da7d32 462039 true true true false 37 1588385 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:19 14 Topic 1 0 462039 411576 37           หากผลิตภัณฑ์ร้อนผิดปกติ มีกลิ่นแปลกๆ เปลี่ยนสี หรือใช้เวลาชาร์จนานเกินไป ให้หยุดใช้และหยุดชาร์จผลิตภัณฑ์ แล้วติดต่อตัวแทนจำหน่าย Philips ใกล้บ้านคุณ   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:41 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 8ef508c1836b4360b9250e101918837d 462047 true true true false 37 1468159 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:41 14 Topic 1 0 462047 411755 37           ถอดปลั๊กผลิตภัณฑ์เสมอ เมื่อชาร์จแบตเตอรี่เต็มแล้ว   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:42 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 f2636cd246384de7975b673fed7a45a0 462050 true true true false 37 1984743 Ieva Datava 2021-03-10T11:17:13 14 Topic 1 0 462050 411754 37               35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:43 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 c94ee59a2dea4c21963dc14495429e52 462051 true true true false 37 1984739 Ieva Datava 2021-03-10T11:16:11 14 Topic 1 0 462051 411572 37               35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-29T08:31:06 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 0365510347354585b525190035b42244 462052 true true true false 37 1580661 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-29T08:31:06 14 Topic 1 0 462052 411574 37           เพื่อป้องกันแบตเตอรี่ไม่ให้ร้อนหรือปล่อยสารพิษหรือสารที่เป็นอันตราย ห้ามดัดแปลง เจาะ หรือทำให้เกิดความเสียหายกับผลิตภัณฑ์และตัวแบตเตอรี่ และห้ามถอดแยกชิ้นส่วน ทำให้เกิดไฟฟ้าลัดวงจร ชาร์จไฟเกิน หรือชาร์จไฟกลับด้านกับตัวแบตเตอรี่   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-05T13:07:52 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 d10ca90d6ac740ec96a540ef401aac2e 462054 true true true false 38 1515033 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:17:02 6 Topic 1 0 462054 411790 38   Pil güvenlik talimatları     35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:51:55 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 fec68dc19d894de99314b1f969b7d493 462055 true true true false 38 1588343 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:51:55 14 Topic 1 0 462055 411560 38           Bu ürünü yalnızca amacına uygun olarak kullanın ve bu kullanım kılavuzunda açıklanan genel ve pil güvenlik talimatlarına uyun. Tasarlanma amacı dışında kullanım elektrik çarpmasına, yanma kaynaklı yaralanmalara, yangına ve diğer tehlikelere veya yaralanmalara neden olabilir.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-05T13:07:55 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 596f0ff13d0d45d4a8e143fa73684c33 462058 true true true false 38 1458149 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-05T13:07:55 14 Topic 1 0 462058 411563 38           Ürünü ve pillerini yakmayın, doğrudan güneş ışığına veya çok yüksek sıcaklığa maruz kalabileceği yerlerde (yazın araç içinde veya kışın ısıtıcı yakınında) bırakmayın. Aşırı ısınan piller patlayabilir.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-05T13:07:56 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eye 1554 19922a93374e49198f6ece1c3a8d25ce 462060 true true true false 38 1458152 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-05T13:07:56 14 Topic 1 0 462060 411580 38           Hasarlı veya sızdıran pillerin cilde ya da göze temas etmemesine dikkat edin. Bu durumda, hiç vakit kaybetmeden temas yerini suyla iyice yıkayın ve bir doktora başvurun.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-05T13:07:56 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 27446acd8bf7472486e4666621bf835e 462061 true true true false 38 1458154 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-05T13:07:56 14 Topic 1 0 462061 411578 38           Ürünleri ve pillerini mikrodalga fırına ya da endüksiyonlu pişiricilerin üstüne koymayın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:51:56 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 d5e05d17053d4b12a290489148a8146c 462062 true true true false 38 1588345 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:51:56 14 Topic 1 0 462062 411576 38           Ürün aşırı ısınırsa, anormal bir koku çıkarırsa, renk değiştirirse veya şarj işlemi her zamankinden çok daha uzun sürerse ürünü kullanmayı bırakın, şarj işlemini durdurun ve yerel Philips bayinize başvurun.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-05T13:08:00 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 896c57d9fd8445faafbaf9a8860face6 462070 true true true false 38 1458169 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-05T13:08:00 14 Topic 1 0 462070 411755 38           Ürün tamamen şarj olduktan sonra her zaman için fiş ve kablo bağlantılarını çıkarın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:21:00 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 16786df4d12d48b0a5f4e8a1d859485d 462073 true true true false 38 1848778 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:21:00 14 Topic 1 0 462073 411754 38               35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:21:00 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 ed9b14a4ea304e488aa02d9438996ddd 462074 true true true false 38 1848780 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:21:00 14 Topic 1 0 462074 411572 38               35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-03T06:48:59 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 cc8789a369cf447390257d4112576a1b 462075 true true true false 38 1582683 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-03T06:48:59 14 Topic 1 0 462075 411574 38           Pillerin ısınmasını veya zehirli ya da tehlikeli madde açığa çıkarmasını önlemek için ürünü ve pillerini kurcalamayın, delmeyin veya ürüne ve pillerine hasar vermeyin, pilleri demonte etmeyin, kısa devre yaptırmayın, aşırı veya ters şarj etmeyin.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:17 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 8cabc4c15cae48da8bf3e3a47b80bbe7 462077 true true true false 39 1515034 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:17:03 6 Topic 1 0 462077 411790 39   Заходи безпеки щодо батарей   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:26 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 28d574e8ebf248d08e7fbf5d9ecdaa11 462078 true true true false 39 1588389 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:26 14 Topic 1 0 462078 411560 39           Використовуйте цей виріб тільки за його прямим призначенням і дотримуйтесь загальних інструкцій та інструкцій з техніки безпеки в цьому посібнику користувача. Неправильне використання може призвести до ураження електричним струмом, опіків, пожежі та інших ризиків і травм.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:20 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 c0597cb643d44fe5a44a4f34a9f9bdd3 462081 true true true false 39 1468118 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:20 14 Topic 1 0 462081 411563 39           Забороняється знищувати шляхом спалювання вироби та батареї до них, піддавати їх впливу прямих сонячних променів або високих температур (наприклад, у розігрітому автомобілі або біля гарячої кухонної плити). У разі перегрівання батареї можуть вибухнути.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T15:04:27 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eyes 1554 29cb3d72718c4c7189c5dc26ecc0e708 462083 true true true false 39 1963017 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T15:04:27 14 Topic 1 0 462083 411580 39           Якщо на батареях помічено ознаки пошкодження або витоку, уникайте контакту зі шкірою та очима. Якщо це сталося, необхідно негайно промити очі великою кількістю води та звернутися за медичною допомогою.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T15:04:26 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 6273c6d14f914f03911e0a124d37bf21 462084 true true true false 39 1963015 Ieva Datava 2021-02-18T15:04:26 14 Topic 1 0 462084 411578 39           Забороняється класти вироби та батареї до них у мікрохвильову піч або на індукційну кухонну плиту.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:26 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 8e2c03ba25604b0fb2e344256e07bf4c 462085 true true true false 39 1588390 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-10T10:53:27 14 Topic 1 0 462085 411576 39           Якщо виріб сильно гріється, видає незвичайний запах, змінює колір або якщо зарядка може тривати довше, ніж зазвичай, припиніть використання і зарядку виробу і зверніться до місцевого дилера Philips.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:27 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 a6c1f162d51e4413bf47069c317e3331 462093 true true true false 39 1468132 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:27 14 Topic 1 0 462093 411755 39           Після повної зарядки виробу завжди виймайте штекер із розетки.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:26:04 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 a038bfdcc93b4d478b0706a070e6e32d 462096 true true true false 39 1848945 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:26:04 14 Topic 1 0 462096 411754 39               35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:26:04 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 3fa385b8088a4b97ad6d215ed837dfe4 462097 true true true false 39 1848947 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:26:04 14 Topic 1 0 462097 411572 39               35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-24T14:28:11 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 c837a01bdcd7476ba38f0408e4061161 462098 true true true false 39 1551048 Ieva Datava 2019-12-24T14:28:11 14 Topic 1 0 462098 411574 39           Щоб запобігти нагріванню батарей і витоку токсичних або небезпечних речовин, не розбирайте, не змінюйте, не проколюйте гострими предметами та не пошкоджуйте батареї. Також не замикайте батареї, не заряджайте їх надмірно та не змінюйте полярність.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:49 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 5db6db0d9337436cb4049ccd8d7175aa 462100 true true true false 40 1515035 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:17:03 6 Topic 1 0 462100 411790 40   Hướng dẫn an toàn khi sử dụng pin   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:57:05 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 b8658f4d1e90463bb3799036012a867c 462101 true true true false 40 1588866 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:57:05 14 Topic 1 0 462101 411560 40           Chỉ sử dụng sản phẩm này theo đúng mục đích và làm theo hướng dẫn an toàn chung và hướng dẫn an toàn khi sử dụng pin như mô tả trong hướng dẫn sử dụng này. Nếu sử dụng không đúng cách có thể gây điện giật, cháy, bỏng và các nguy hiểm hoặc chấn thương khác.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:51 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 2f35ccff139d422ea76c0125b595b385 462104 true true true false 40 1468172 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:51 14 Topic 1 0 462104 411563 40           Không được đốt nóng pin và sản phẩm, đồng thời không để chúng tiếp xúc trực tiếp với ánh nắng hoặc nhiệt độ cao (ví dụ: để trong xe hơi nóng hoặc gần bếp nóng). Pin có thể bị nổ nếu quá nóng.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:52 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eye 1554 4115536a88f04b228ff435e8b8a0c666 462106 true true true false 40 1468174 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:52 14 Topic 1 0 462106 411580 40           Nếu pin bị hư hỏng hoặc rò rỉ, phải tránh tiếp xúc với da hoặc mắt. Nếu xảy ra sự cố này, phải ngay lập tức rửa sạch bằng nước và tới cơ sở chăm sóc y tế.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:53 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 65e427b8a5ca47a3a34543c31166553d 462107 true true true false 40 1468175 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:53 14 Topic 1 0 462107 411578 40           Không để sản phẩm và pin của chúng trong lò vi sóng hoặc trên bếp cảm ứng.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:57:05 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 745ef02bf1dc4e03840f8b0101139386 462108 true true true false 40 1588867 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:57:05 14 Topic 1 0 462108 411576 40           Nếu sản phẩm bị nóng bất thường, tỏa ra mùi bất thường, thay đổi màu sắc hoặc nếu mất nhiều thời gian hơn bình thường để sạc pin, hãy ngừng sử dụng và ngừng sạc sản phẩm, đồng thời liên hệ với đại lý Philips ở địa phương.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:57 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 1dc6ab722f034408bc3b59f2a0a249c2 462116 true true true false 40 1468186 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-16T08:08:57 14 Topic 1 0 462116 411755 40           Luôn rút dây cắm sản phẩm sau khi sạc xong.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Peter de Wit 2020-11-11T13:29:02 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 6b3ad1226e92486da3367d4510765c4a 462119 true true true false 40 1856090 Peter de Wit 2020-11-11T13:29:02 14 Topic 1 0 462119 411754 40               35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Peter de Wit 2020-11-11T13:29:04 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 dd8769751fee4fe0811e0c3f7ce3c16d 462120 true true true false 40 1856092 Peter de Wit 2020-11-11T13:29:04 14 Topic 1 0 462120 411572 40               35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-05T12:44:44 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 abad4ebd56294eab8553cfcf37f649b9 462121 true true true false 40 1584119 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-05T12:44:44 14 Topic 1 0 462121 411574 40           Để ngăn pin nóng lên hoặc giải phóng các chất độc hại hoặc nguy hiểm, không sửa đổi, chọc thủng hoặc làm hỏng pin và sản phẩm, đồng thời không tháo rời, làm đoản mạch, sạc quá lâu hay sạc ngược chiều pin.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:08:30 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 b138637e12f84224a8b97449831565bc 462123 true true true false 42 1515027 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:17:00 6 Topic 1 0 462123 411790 42   Instrucciones de seguridad de la batería   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T15:07:31 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 338e194d23404e61a2330e9d8bd7b004 462124 true true true false 42 1591062 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T15:07:31 14 Topic 1 0 462124 411560 42           Emplee este producto solamente para el uso previsto y siga las instrucciones generales y relacionadas con la batería que se describen en este manual del usuario. El uso indebido puede provocar descargas eléctricas, quemaduras, incendios y otros peligros o lesiones.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:08:31 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 a778f9c9022a4609a42cefbda2afe7c9 462127 true true true false 42 1460528 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:08:31 14 Topic 1 0 462127 411563 42           No queme productos con las baterías y no las exponga al rayo del sol directo o a altas temperaturas (por ejemplo, en automóviles calientes o cerca de la cocina caliente). Las baterías pueden explotar si se sobrecalientan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:08:32 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eye 1554 fcba03d747d940a49edab463e13c57de 462129 true true true false 42 1460530 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:08:32 14 Topic 1 0 462129 411580 42           Si las baterías están dañadas o presentan fugas, evite el contacto con la piel o con los ojos. Si esto sucede, enjuague con agua de inmediato y busque atención médica.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:08:32 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 38825cecf854432b942615aef92f117e 462130 true true true false 42 1460531 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:08:32 14 Topic 1 0 462130 411578 42           No coloque productos con sus baterías en el microondas o en cocinas por inducción.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T15:07:32 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 856dd10e2c994899adefa1141b0e0862 462131 true true true false 42 1591063 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T15:07:32 14 Topic 1 0 462131 411576 42           Si el producto se calienta más de lo normal, despide un olor inusual, cambia de color o si la carga demora más de lo normal, deje de usarlo y cargarlo, y comuníquese con su distribuidor local de Philips.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:08:38 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 024eb9fd245040be89ffa448a17d72b8 462144 true true true false 42 1460547 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:08:38 14 Topic 1 0 462144 411755 42           Desenchufe siempre el producto cuando esté completamente cargado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-10T10:39:09 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 198b4110886946ce995bc9eea73b5ae3 462147 true true true false 42 1870984 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-10T10:39:09 14 Topic 1 0 462147 411754 42               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-10T10:39:09 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 c8d7bf4b238a4ec5a414f327d13e2fa7 462148 true true true false 42 1870986 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-10T10:39:09 14 Topic 1 0 462148 411572 42               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:56:55 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 84ee0c00eba34711a3e4595ff018cdc6 462149 true true true false 42 1553490 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:56:55 14 Topic 1 0 462149 411574 42           Para evitar que la batería se caliente o libere sustancias tóxicas o peligrosas, no modifique, perfore ni dañe el producto ni la batería. Tampoco desarme la batería, le provoque cortocircuitos, la sobrecargue ni la cargue con la polaridad invertida.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-05T13:07:39 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 95200b40abad4994b1aac0e9dc7bc363 462151 true true true false 44 1672456 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-05-19T13:13:27 14 Topic 1 0 462151 411790 44   Instrucciones de seguridad para las baterías     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-14T08:02:42 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 b2a819616653493d9185db1cffe9b56d 462152 true true true false 44 1596085 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-14T08:02:42 14 Topic 1 0 462152 411560 44           Utilice este producto solo para el uso previsto y siga las instrucciones de seguridad generales y para la batería, tal como se describe en este manual del usuario. Todo uso inapropiado puede provocar descargas eléctricas, quemaduras, incendios y otros riesgos inesperados o lesiones.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-05T13:07:42 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 ba537911f99a4c85bc33ab1dc854b1df 462155 true true true false 44 1458125 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-05T13:07:42 14 Topic 1 0 462155 411563 44           No queme los productos ni sus baterías y no los exponga directamente a la luz solar ni a altas temperaturas (por ejemplo, dentro de automóviles calientes o cerca de estufas calientes). Las baterias pueden explotar si son sobre calentadas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-05T13:07:43 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eye 1554 1c089f7fe7f94d5cba10ccd38daaa6b5 462157 true true true false 44 1458127 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-05T13:07:43 14 Topic 1 0 462157 411580 44           Si las baterías se dañan o tienen fugas, evite el contacto con la piel o los ojos. Si esto sucede, enjuague bien inmediatamente con agua y busque atención médica.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-05T13:07:44 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 2cd33b9e5cb443a0aa49bf11fc09ba96 462158 true true true false 44 1458128 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-05T13:07:44 14 Topic 1 0 462158 411578 44           No coloque los productos y sus baterías en hornos microondas ni en ollas de inducción.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-14T07:58:05 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 e63b0d5b62a34675a6b01f486d85b2ed 462159 true true true false 44 1596031 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-14T07:58:05 14 Topic 1 0 462159 411576 44           Si el producto se pone anormalmente caliente, despide un olor anormal, cambia de color o tarda mucho más tiempo de lo normal en cargarse, deje de usarlo y de cargarlo, y comuníquese con el distribuidor de Philips de su localidad.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-05T13:07:55 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 9e04b7d1c3c64b94b3c84bc770edb059 462174 true true true false 44 1458150 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-05T13:07:55 14 Topic 1 0 462174 411755 44           Siempre desenchufe este producto cuando esté completamente cargado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:13:50 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 9827f0a3ce534fb89072aaddbd7699b1 462177 true true true false 44 1851314 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:13:50 14 Topic 1 0 462177 411754 44               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:13:52 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 34f2afa1af184e7d9c804c66154265d5 462178 true true true false 44 1851322 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:13:52 14 Topic 1 0 462178 411572 44               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:29 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 8ba79e214f5e480493afc0808dcd58e3 462179 true true true false 44 1553721 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:29 14 Topic 1 0 462179 411574 44           Para evitar que las baterías se calienten o liberen sustancias tóxicas o peligrosas, no las modifique, perfore ni dañe los productos y las baterías y no las desarme, ponga en cortocircuito, las sobrecargue ni las invierta.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:12 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 5ceb579228b8479192031303c87326dd 462181 true true true false 45 1515025 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:59 6 Topic 1 0 462181 411790 45   Varnostna navodila glede baterij     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:56:59 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 550fc09836a5427783b908e78721adbe 462182 true true true false 45 1588864 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:56:59 14 Topic 1 0 462182 411560 45           Izdelek uporabljajte samo za predvideni namen in upoštevajte splošna navodila ter navodila za varnost baterij za, kot je opisano v tem uporabniškem priročniku. Napačna uporaba lahko povzroči električni udar, opekline, požar in druge nevarnosti ali telesne poškodbe.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:14 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 6bf62b08e08d472c882f3f6f6e2cf57d 462185 true true true false 45 1465209 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:14 14 Topic 1 0 462185 411563 45           Izdelkov in baterij ne zažigajte in jih ne izpostavljajte neposredni sončni svetlobi ali visokim temperaturam (npr. v pregretih avtomobilih ali v bližini vročih štedilnikov). Baterije lahko eksplodirajo, če so izpostavljene visokim temperaturam.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:14 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eye 1554 f399efd42b914c7e9eb4f21be20ee520 462187 true true true false 45 1465211 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:14 14 Topic 1 0 462187 411580 45           Če so baterije poškodovane ali puščajo, pazite, da ne pridejo v stik z očmi ali kožo. Če se to zgodi, prizadeto mesto nemudoma izperite z veliko vode in poiščite zdravniško pomoč.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:15 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 5728637d88f94ea4ab10f9c49f0955f1 462188 true true true false 45 1465212 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:15 14 Topic 1 0 462188 411578 45           Izdelkov in baterij ne dajajte v mikrovalovno pečico ali na indukcijska kuhališča.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:57:00 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 b48606e7ec7f43fcace0d6e866895240 462189 true true true false 45 1588865 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T06:57:00 14 Topic 1 0 462189 411576 45           Če se izdelek nenavadno močno segreje, oddaja neobičajen vonj ali spremeni barvo oziroma če polnjenje traja precej dlje kot običajno, ga nehajte uporabljati in polniti ter obrnite na lokalnega Philipsovega prodajalca.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:19 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 b8902fefd9624eaaa2dd0f5082eb8077 462197 true true true false 45 1465232 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:19 14 Topic 1 0 462197 411755 45           Izdelek vedno odklopite, ko se popolnoma napolni.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:02 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 3b90e17ca766494591ef1825c4e4b248 462200 true true true false 45 1848834 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:02 14 Topic 1 0 462200 411754 45               35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:03 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 ee2538f084fc44579c24e9316b4c0297 462201 true true true false 45 1848836 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:03 14 Topic 1 0 462201 411572 45               35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2020-01-29T08:19:04 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 faa0587d72034ab4aebc3c64fc09111c 462202 true true true false 45 1580516 Ieva Datava 2020-01-29T08:19:04 14 Topic 1 0 462202 411574 45           Izdelkov in baterij ne spreminjajte, prebadajte ali poškodujte ter baterij ne razstavljajte, ne polnite čezmerno in ne polnite obratno ter ne povzročajte kratkega stika, da se ne bi pregrele ali začele sproščati strupenih ali nevarnih snovi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:52 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 f52cd547464443e89deacc31e914708b 462204 true true true false 47 1514991 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:45 6 Topic 1 0 462204 411790 47   Udhëzimet e sigurisë për bateritë   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-18T08:55:42 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 fff8de5ae24043ba9efd1c7b61d87aa7 462205 true true true false 47 1599365 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-18T08:55:42 14 Topic 1 0 462205 411560 47           Përdoreni këtë produkt vetëm për qëllimin e synuar dhe ndiqni udhëzimet e përgjithshme dhe të sigurisë për bateritë siç përshkruhet në këtë manual. Çfarëdo keqpërdorimi mund të shkaktojë goditje elektrike, djegie, zjarr dhe rreziqe të tjera ose lëndime.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:54 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 c1ebbba2cf4c4cad82aa7d096ab41a90 462208 true true true false 47 1460470 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:54 14 Topic 1 0 462208 411563 47           Mos i digjni produktet dhe bateritë e tyre, dhe mos i ekspozoni në diell të drejtpërdrejtë apo ndaj temperaturave të larta (p.sh. në makina të nxehta apo pranë sobave të nxehta). Bateritë mund të shpërthejnë nëse mbinxehen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:56 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eye 1554 69685c9054ca41708de6f5c8f190aa59 462210 true true true false 47 1460472 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:56 14 Topic 1 0 462210 411580 47           Nëse bateritë janë dëmtuar apo pikojnë, shmangni kontaktin me lëkurën ose sytë. Nëse ju ndodh diçka e tillë, shpëlahuni menjëherë me ujë dhe kërkoni ndihmën mjekësore.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:56 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 7875bfef1098467cb7115b2dd318d4c8 462211 true true true false 47 1460473 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:07:56 14 Topic 1 0 462211 411578 47           Mos i vendosni produktet dhe bateritë e tyre në furra me mikrovalë apo në tenxhere induksioni.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-18T08:56:20 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 b0ed403a9d4643898675669c2c3e5248 462212 true true true false 47 1599389 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-18T08:56:20 14 Topic 1 0 462212 411576 47           Nëse produkti mbinxehet, lëshon një erë të pazakontë, ndryshon ngjyrë apo nëse karikimi zgjat më shumë se zakonisht, ndërpriteni përdorimin dhe karikimin e produktit dhe kontaktoni me shitësin tuaj lokal të Philips.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:08:02 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 335f7bc31b9f4070acfea1cd33ea5765 462222 true true true false 47 1460486 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T10:08:02 14 Topic 1 0 462222 411755 47           Hiqeni gjithnjë nga priza produktin sapo të karikohet plotësisht.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:35 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 a44f933b76904d328cabc5faf5204d86 462225 true true true false 47 1848870 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:35 14 Topic 1 0 462225 411754 47               35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:35 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 e5538f112be74cdab0fbad3c2d891ae0 462226 true true true false 47 1848872 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:35 14 Topic 1 0 462226 411572 47               35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2020-01-28T10:27:01 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 ecf3be463c0d42ce8a049019a115a770 462227 true true true false 47 1579673 Ieva Datava 2020-01-28T10:27:01 14 Topic 1 0 462227 411574 47           Për të shmangur nxehjen e baterive ose çlirimin e substancave toksike apo të rrezikshme, mos modifikoni, shponi apo dëmtoni produktet dhe bateritë dhe mos u shkaktoni qark të shkurtër, mos i mbingarkoni dhe mos i ngarkoni bateritë duke ua lidhur kontaktet mbrapsht.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:45 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 975ffdc5a18f42e9b6e40aff8482409e 462229 true true true false 53 1515028 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:17:00 6 Topic 1 0 462229 411790 53   Instrucciones de seguridad para el uso de pilas   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-17T08:29:46 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 a9e435a2f50f4df2b54707fa16762121 462230 true true true false 53 1845718 Ieva Datava 2020-10-29T10:41:38 14 Topic 1 0 462230 411560 53           Este producto se debe utilizar únicamente para el fin previsto; siga las instrucciones de seguridad generales y de la pila que se describen en este manual del usuario. Cualquier uso indebido puede causar descargas eléctricas, quemaduras, incendios, así como cualquier otro peligro inesperado o lesiones.   28 HISTCOMMENT To remove unnecessary capitalization in 'Manual del usuario'. 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:48 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 bec5c6c09a054097b7f0f9ffdc548ceb 462233 true true true false 53 1465286 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:48 14 Topic 1 0 462233 411563 53           No incinere ningún producto ni sus pilas. No exponga ningún producto ni sus pilas a la luz solar directa ni a altas temperaturas (p. ej., el interior de vehículos con alta temperatura o cerca de cocinas encendidas o calientes). Las pilas pueden sobrecalentarse y explotar.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:49 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eye 1554 6744d8fe3b284cd9b8f1f1153073ac88 462235 true true true false 53 1465290 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:49 14 Topic 1 0 462235 411580 53           Si las pilas se dañan o presentan fugas, evite el contacto con los ojos y la piel. Si ocurre esto, enjuague de inmediato el área afectada con agua y, luego, procure atención médica.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:50 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 928ceed8e5ba4ae48fcbb2f4a01ef5c2 462236 true true true false 53 1465292 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:06:50 14 Topic 1 0 462236 411578 53           No coloque ningún producto ni sus pilas en hornos microondas ni cocinas de inducción.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-17T08:29:50 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 437af58bad5a4799853c00d2599c3ef7 462237 true true true false 53 1597715 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-17T08:29:50 14 Topic 1 0 462237 411576 53           Si el producto se calienta de forma inusual, despide un olor extraño, cambia de color, o bien si la carga tarda mucho más que lo habitual, deje de usar el producto y comuníquese con el distribuidor de Philips de su localidad.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:07:01 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 fa5db46d61b349d9afd1f0dd4dad7cc2 462250 true true true false 53 1465323 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:07:01 14 Topic 1 0 462250 411750 53           El producto se debe cargar, usar y guardar a una temperatura entre <USR_Temp_Low>  °C y <USR_Temp_High>  °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:07:05 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 db2ce04e05404ff0a1611e471d472dc6 462257 true true true false 53 1465334 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:07:05 14 Topic 1 0 462257 411755 53           Una vez que el producto esté totalmente cargado, asegúrese de desenchufarlo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-10T10:39:00 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 ba9fb16d13fa4537a23141ea4055960f 462260 true true true false 53 1870978 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-10T10:39:00 14 Topic 1 0 462260 411754 53               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-10T10:39:01 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 2dd82872b4054c3d9bf2d274ea2e0d96 462261 true true true false 53 1870980 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-10T10:39:01 14 Topic 1 0 462261 411572 53               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:24 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 cd6adeb6babc44a7abdb18928fb607be 462262 true true true false 53 1553671 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:24 14 Topic 1 0 462262 411574 53           Para evitar que las baterías se calienten o liberen sustancias tóxicas o peligrosas, no modifique, perfore ni dañe los productos ni las baterías; tampoco desarme, sobrecargue, invierta la carga ni provoque ningún cortocircuito en las baterías.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:14:08 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 be11aa760e3e42de93799cf2938afab2 462264 true true true false 52 1515015 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:56 6 Topic 1 0 462264 411790 52   Батарейны аюулгүй ажиллагааны заавар   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:14:09 Only use this product for its intended purpose as described in this user manual. Any misuse can cause electric shock 1554 4168db5f8fd0419f8313541ffa4f8fb0 462265 true true true false 52 1461023 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:14:09 14 Topic 1 0 462265 411560 52           Уг бүтээгдэхүүнийг зөвхөн энэ гарын авлагад заасны дагуу ашиглана уу. Буруу хэрэглэснээс үүдэн цахилгаанд цохиулах, түлэгдэх, шатах болон бусад санамсаргүй осолд хүргэж болзошгүй.   35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:14:10 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 2a6b6c30d4d244848f1b86a55eac41c5 462268 true true true false 52 1461026 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:14:10 14 Topic 1 0 462268 411563 52           Бүтээгдэхүүн болон батарейг шатааж болохгүй бөгөөд тэдгээрийг нарны шууд тусгал юм уу өндөр хэмд (тухайлбал халсан автомашин дотор эсвэл халуун зуухны орчимд) байлгаж болохгүй. Хэт халсны улмаас батарей дэлбэрч болзошгүй.   35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:14:11 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eye 1554 82dc7b5211e9472f83990b07260b4c08 462270 true true true false 52 1461030 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:14:11 14 Topic 1 0 462270 411580 52           Хэрэв батарей гэмтсэн, доторх шингэн гадагшилсан бол арьс, нүдэндээ хүргэхээс сэргийл. Ийм зүйл тохиолдвол их усаар зайлж, эмнэлгийн тусламж авна уу.   35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:14:11 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 4660a6f207c8469eb4fc448a0681d7d5 462271 true true true false 52 1461031 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:14:11 14 Topic 1 0 462271 411578 52           Бүтээгдэхүүн болон түүний батарейг богино долгионы зууханд юм уу индукцийн плиткан дээр тавьж болохгүй.   35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:14:12 If the product becomes hot, changes color, gives off an abnormal smell or if charging takes much longer than usual <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 d426bc376cb34854a9b1ed05b407e084 462272 true true true false 52 1461032 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:14:12 14 Topic 1 0 462272 411576 52           Хэрэв бүтээгдэхүүн халж, өнгө нь хувирч, хэвийн бус үнэртэх юм уу ердийнхөөс удаан цэнэглэж байвал цэнэглэх ба хэрэглэхээ зогсоо.   35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:14:18 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 d6036ccaa5a44d2fb97b7009cb958f2e 462285 true true true false 52 1461045 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:14:18 14 Topic 1 0 462285 411750 52           Бүтээгдэхүүнийг <USR_Temp_Low> °C - <USR_Temp_High> °C хэмд цэнэглэж, хэрэглэж, хадгална уу.   35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:14:22 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 9d324e1bf60741bf9a7a0be6bae2e4d1 462292 true true true false 52 1461052 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:14:22 14 Topic 1 0 462292 411755 52           Бүтээгдэхүүн бүрэн цэнэглэгдсэн бол баавал салга.   35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:14:24 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 d7aa18cbc9e24be291856ac64a0538e3 462295 true true true false 52 1461055 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:14:24 14 Topic 1 0 462295 411754 52           Батарейг барьж байхад таны гар, бүтээгдэхүүн болон батарей хуурай байвал зохино.   35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:14:24 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 d911198285c3482fa3a4f3810b9b9229 462296 true true true false 52 1461056 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:14:24 14 Topic 1 0 462296 411572 52           Батарейг салгасны дараа санамсаргүйгээр богино холбоо үүсгэхээс сэргийлж батарейны дамжуулагч үзүүрийг метал биетэд (тухайлбал зоос, үсний хавчаар, бөгж зэрэг) хүргэхээс болгоомжил. Батарейг мөнгөлөг цаасанд ороож болохгүй. Батарейг хаяхын өмнө дамжуулагч үзүүрийг цавуутай туузаар далдлах юм уу нийлэг уутанд хий.   35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:14:25 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 3ea96344a689448f9f33342577bca0a1 462297 true true true false 52 1461057 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-09T14:14:25 14 Topic 1 0 462297 411574 52           Батарейг халах юм уу хортой эсвэл аюултай бодис ялгаруулахаас сэргийлэхийн тулд задалж, өөрчилж, цоолж, бүтээгдэхүүнийг гэмтээж, богино холбоо үүсгэж, хэт удаан цэнэглэх юм уу туйлыг буруу харуулан цэнэглэж болохгүй.   35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:08:57 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 24b9a017de9343ec840e20127ef8ad57 462442 true true true false 46 1515013 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-11-11T12:16:55 6 Topic 1 0 462442 411790 46   Безбедносни упатства за батеријата   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-18T08:56:11 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 919524de48814afb876497a85a416c00 462443 true true true false 46 1599377 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-18T08:56:11 14 Topic 1 0 462443 411560 46           Користете го овој производ само за неговата предвидена намена и следете ги општите и безбедносните упатства за батеријата како што е опишано во упатствово за користење. Секое неправилно користење може да доведе до електричен удар, изгореници, пожар или други опасности или повреди.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:08:58 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 79cb958cb568444fa73d60a3fc94208c 462446 true true true false 46 1465367 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:08:58 14 Topic 1 0 462446 411563 46           Не горете ги производите и нивните батерии и не изложувајте ги на директна сончева светлина или на високи температури (на пр., во жешки автомобили или во близина на жешки шпорети). Ако се прегреат, батериите можат да експлодираат.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:08:59 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eye 1554 6296215aadec496b948b6763aa06ec92 462448 true true true false 46 1465369 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:08:59 14 Topic 1 0 462448 411580 46           Ако батериите се оштетени или протекуваат, избегнувајте контакт со кожата или очите. Ако се случи тоа, веднаш исплакнете добро со вода и побарајте лекарска помош.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:08:59 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 ce604eb9a9664335908a12b49d4994eb 462449 true true true false 46 1465371 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:08:59 14 Topic 1 0 462449 411578 46           Не ставајте ги производите и нивните батерии во микробранови печки или на индукциски шпорети.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-18T08:56:46 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 0c7607e50d124ceab3e005fb1a64a4fe 462450 true true true false 46 1599408 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-18T08:56:46 14 Topic 1 0 462450 411576 46           Ако производот се загрее ненормално, испушта ненормален мирис, ја промени бојата или ако полнењето трае подолго од вообичаено, престанете со користењето и полнењето на производот и контактирајте со локалниот дистрибутер на Philips.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:09:04 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 33a35b68baf1492898a3312adb5cf6ca 462460 true true true false 46 1465385 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-09-12T13:09:04 14 Topic 1 0 462460 411755 46           Секогаш исклучете го производот од кабел кога е целосно наполнет.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:11 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 a5e9c1fa43ef44418904b3887aea6aa8 462463 true true true false 46 1848843 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:11 14 Topic 1 0 462463 411754 46               35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:11 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 7b6f3c8e210b47e197d8510888a9fb4f 462464 true true true false 46 1848845 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:11 14 Topic 1 0 462464 411572 46               35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2020-01-28T10:27:46 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 18f0e628e306428da7780c098b4bd048 462465 true true true false 46 1579746 Ieva Datava 2020-01-28T10:27:46 14 Topic 1 0 462465 411574 46           За да спречите прегревање на батериите или ослободување токсични или опасни супстанции, не модифицирајте, не продупчувајте и не оштетувајте ги производите и батериите и не расклопувајте ги, не предизвикувајте краток спој, не преоптоварувајте ги и не полнете ги обратно батериите.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-19T08:06:58 Danger 418 a3b2f433a6b44fac9b62846a5138f159 463009 true true true false 15 1471614 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-19T08:06:58 14 Topic 1 0 463009 1212 15   Gefahr   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:28 P_Shaving head holder release button 1148 ce02e5d391fe490c8f1bc0d16a11311b 463187 true true true false 8 1478105 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:28 14 Topic 1 0 463187 2710 8           Scheerhoofdhouderontgrendelknop   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:29 E_At this point there is enough energy left for one shave 361 fb71156befa643ed8240c0860a4a0502 463192 true true true false 8 1478110 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:29 14 Topic 1 0 463192 374711 8           Op dat punt is het scheerapparaat is voldoende opgeladen voor één scheerbeurt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:30 ’Unplug for use’ reminder S6000 1291 f23430c2cce14baab96f45bdac3ae0e3 463196 true true true false 8 1478114 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:30 14 Topic 1 0 463196 374839 8   'Loskoppelen voor gebruik'-herinnering   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false         35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:31 E_The ‘unplug for use’ reminder flashes to remind you to disconnect the shaver from the wall socket before you can switch it on. 361 9da61e8e10694b5bb3dbb6c7b0703a7a 463197 true true true false 8 1478115 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:31 14 Topic 1 0 463197 375140 8           Het symbool 'loskoppelen voor gebruik' knippert om u eraan te herinneren dat u het scheerapparaat eerst uit het stopcontact moet halen voordat u het kunt inschakelen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:34 E_You cannot use the shaver while it is charging. 361 6024e4e91cc042e5b6f7968502f1bf04 463206 true true true false 8 1478126 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:34 14 Topic 1 0 463206 375144 8           Tijdens het opladen kunt u het scheerapparaat niet gebruiken.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:35 E_After approx. 3 minutes of charging the shaver contains enough power for one shave. 361 2d7520ef74914cf384d49a1b0a33be30 463208 true true true false 8 1478128 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:35 14 Topic 1 0 463208 375145 8           Na circa 3 minuten opladen, bevat het scheerapparaat voldoende stroom voor één scheerbeurt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:35 E_The display of the shaver indicates that the shaver is charging. 724 5fa824a4e6704f54ad241b7bb1b9f623 463210 true true true false 8 1478130 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:35 14 Topic 1 0 463210 369668 8           Het display van het scheerapparaat geeft aan dat het scheerapparaat wordt opgeladen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:39 E_To switch the shaver on or off, press the on/off button once. 361 1649f7797ed844ee80169aef45479dd4 463216 true true true false 8 1478141 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:40 14 Topic 1 0 463216 375150 8           Druk één keer op de aan/uit-knop om het scheerapparaat in of uit te schakelen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:41 E_Do not press too hard, as this can cause skin irritation. 40 84ebc58ebb7147978c25c76405cca1d7 463218 true true true false 8 1478144 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:41 14 Topic 1 0 463218 234098 8           Druk niet te hard, want dit kan huidirritatie veroorzaken.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:41 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 da6f823b798d4c0f97861b4b15ec1918 463219 true true true false 8 1478146 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:41 14 Topic 1 0 463219 423901 8           Schakel het scheerapparaat in.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:41 Wet shaving S6000 1291 1795bc543ab74ee58dc19b454ab102e5 463220 true true true false 8 1478147 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:41 14 Topic 1 0 463220 355572 8   Nat scheren   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Voor een aangenamere scheerbeurt kunt u dit scheerapparaat ook op een nat gezicht gebruiken met scheerschuim of scheergel.                     Druk niet te hard want dit kan huidirritatie veroorzaken.         Zorg ervoor dat u alle schuim of scheergel van het scheerapparaat spoelt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:50 Deactivating the travel lock S6000 1291 923e3c16772c4ec9b2724037ed323690 463231 true true true false 8 1478166 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:50 14 Topic 1 0 463231 355608 8   De reisvergrendeling deactiveren   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       Terwijl u de reisvergrendeling deactiveert, lichten de lampjes op het display kort op en hoort u een kort geluidssignaal. Het scheerapparaat wordt ingeschakeld en is nu weer klaar voor gebruik.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:15:33 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 35844a968d54434885250429727059a6 463232 true true true false 8 1758771 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:15:33 14 Topic 1 0 463232 374850 8                 35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:51 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 ed787e3581784d8aa1d1460710434311 463235 true true true false 8 1478170 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:51 14 Topic 1 0 463235 369679 8           Wanneer u de scheerunit schoonspoelt, kan er water uit de basis van het apparaat druppen. Dit is normaal.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:56 Thorough cleaning (heading only) 418 941a399b0ebf4a8fb3b7f7197b8af60d 463240 true true true false 8 1478179 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:56 14 Topic 1 0 463240 376378 8   Grondig schoonmaken Grondig schoonmaken (alleen kop) Grondig schoonmaken (alleen kop)   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:56 Thorough cleaning method S65XX 1365 39eec48d86ca420b8cb0c453595deecb 463241 true true true false 8 1478180 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:56 14 Topic 1 0 463241 385346 8                                                                     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Thorough cleaning method 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:56 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses and two projections that fit exactly in the projections and recesses of the shaving head holder. 361 046491c2c705475ba0675b160cef2653 463242 true true true false 8 1478181 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:56 14 Topic 1 0 463242 66029 8           Elke borgring heeft twee uitsparingen en twee uitsteeksels die precies in de uitsteeksels en uitsparingen in de scheerhoofdhouder passen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:56 E_Reinsert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot of the shaving unit. Close the shaving head holder. 361 a1ee049214774bb08899f4d88278e31b 463243 true true true false 8 1478182 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:56 14 Topic 1 0 463243 66033 8           Plaats het scharnier van de scheerhoofdhouder in de sleuf van de scheerunit. Sluit de scheerhoofdhouder.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:57 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. Do not place the shaving head holder on a surface when you do this, as this may cause damage. 361 d41690ad8dd748fb8d0a2135021be30f 463244 true true true false 8 1478183 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:57 14 Topic 1 0 463244 69047 8           Houd de scheerhoofdhouder vast terwijl u de scheerhoofden terugplaatst en plaats de borgringen terug. Plaats de scheerhoofdhouder niet op een oppervlak wanneer u de borgringen terugplaatst, omdat dit schade kan veroorzaken.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:57 E_Place the retaining rings 1141 8a3b5fb4707c48c6b14ea0d3003be8fc 463245 true true true false 8 1478184 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:57 14 Topic 1 0 463245 28272 8           Plaats de borgringen terug op de scheerhoofdhouder en draai ze rechtsom ('klik').   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:57 E_Turn the retaining rings counterclockwise and remove them. 361 28bc8965b6cc4fbba1e3a091970baec6 463246 true true true false 8 1478185 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:47:57 14 Topic 1 0 463246 66025 8           Draai de borgringen linksom en verwijder ze.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:02 Troubleshoot Shaver S7000 S5000 (wet) 300 512b8111005340c1b4968b2374d3da78 463256 true true true false 8 1478198 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:02 14 Topic 1 0 463256 119948 8   Scheerapparaat   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      Probleem  Mogelijke oorzaak  Oplossing                                                       Maak de scheerhoofden op de normale manier schoon of reinig ze  grondig.         Als u de vervangingsherinnering wilt resetten, houdt u de aan/uit-knop langer dan 7 seconden ingedrukt.                        35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:03 E_A shaving head symbol has suddenly appeared on the display. 361 ea70c2a3f686422da3cad48a68dda21d 463257 true true true false 8 1478199 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:03 14 Topic 1 0 463257 299926 8           Er wordt plotseling een scheerhoofdsymbool weergegeven op het display.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:03 E_This symbol is the replacement reminder 361 fea2a08d110e434782b591be39e5568a 463258 true true true false 8 1478200 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:03 14 Topic 1 0 463258 299927 8           Dit symbool is de vervangingsherinnering.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:28 P_Shaving head holder release button 1148 69ad2505a303480583ea321bbf389d6d 463262 true true true false 15 1478207 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:28 14 Topic 1 0 463262 2710 15           Entriegelungstaste für Scherkopfhalter   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:29 ’Unplug for use’ reminder S6000 1291 dd754b7c4be04630bbace0de4d67a482 463269 true true true false 15 1478214 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:29 14 Topic 1 0 463269 374839 15   Erinnerung "Vor Gebrauch von der Stromversorgung trennen"   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false         35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:31 E_After approx. 3 minutes of charging the shaver contains enough power for one shave. 361 88d197a59d7a44b3a0ae46f00ff2ecd9 463277 true true true false 15 1478222 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:31 14 Topic 1 0 463277 375145 15           Nach ca. 3 Minuten Ladezeit hat der Rasierer genügend Energie für eine Rasur.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:33 E_To switch the shaver on or off, press the on/off button once. 361 4fb7e89702944a7da903501e92afc4b9 463281 true true true false 15 1478227 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:33 14 Topic 1 0 463281 375150 15           Drücken Sie den Ein-/Ausschalter einmal, um den Rasierer ein- oder auszuschalten.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:33 E_Do not press too hard, as this can cause skin irritation. 40 55429e3b88e44984ad433d46b0ba6aac 463283 true true true false 15 1478230 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:33 14 Topic 1 0 463283 234098 15           Drücken Sie nicht zu fest, da sonst Hautreizungen auftreten können.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:34 Wet shaving S6000 1291 6bb0593542254f4795be9882e9504602 463284 true true true false 15 1478231 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:34 14 Topic 1 0 463284 355572 15   Nassrasur   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Für eine angenehmere Rasur können Sie diesen Rasierer auch bei angefeuchtetem Gesicht mit Rasierschaum oder Rasiergel nutzen.                     Drücken Sie nicht zu fest, da sonst Hautreizungen auftreten können.         Spülen Sie alle Schaum- oder Gelreste vom Rasierer ab.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:36 Deactivating the travel lock S6000 1291 95eec2a3e6cf4359b112a02c84b9cb64 463292 true true true false 15 1478242 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:36 14 Topic 1 0 463292 355608 15   Die Reisesicherung deaktivieren   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       Während Sie die Reisesicherung deaktivieren, leuchten die Anzeigen auf dem Display kurz auf. Der Rasierer schaltet sich ein und kann nun wieder verwendet werden.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:31:35 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 b256318c5a47499197b7eb4219c89d2e 463293 true true true false 15 1769568 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:31:35 14 Topic 1 0 463293 374850 15                 35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:37 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 33d4a7b9b891456faa1e77a07d518507 463295 true true true false 15 1478245 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:37 14 Topic 1 0 463295 369679 15           Beim Spülen der Schereinheit tropft möglicherweise Wasser aus dem Rasierer. Dies ist ein normaler Vorgang.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:39 Thorough cleaning (heading only) 418 027fd6a7d7e844ada7e9acca2b2b1f25 463299 true true true false 15 1478251 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:39 14 Topic 1 0 463299 376378 15   Gründliche Reinigung Gründliche Reinigung (nur Überschrift) Gründliche Reinigung (nur Überschrift)   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:39 Thorough cleaning method S65XX 1365 4088dfecf47a43a6ab959612f2bb9150 463300 true true true false 15 1478252 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:39 14 Topic 1 0 463300 385346 15                                                                     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Thorough cleaning method 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:39 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses and two projections that fit exactly in the projections and recesses of the shaving head holder. 361 93ae69a3cac0424f8aeea36b70d618e0 463301 true true true false 15 1478253 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:39 14 Topic 1 0 463301 66029 15           Jeder Haltering verfügt über zwei Aussparungen und zwei Vorsprünge, die exakt auf die Vorsprünge und Aussparungen des Scherkopfhalters passen.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:40 E_Reinsert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot of the shaving unit. Close the shaving head holder. 361 e1cc31c5c59a412a90a6f7de6f5e4835 463302 true true true false 15 1478254 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:40 14 Topic 1 0 463302 66033 15           Setzen Sie das Scharnier des Scherkopfhalters wieder in den Schlitz an der Schereinheit ein. Schließen Sie den Scherkopfhalter.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:40 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. Do not place the shaving head holder on a surface when you do this, as this may cause damage. 361 76be8f6ca1f54c8e8028950b03a7b73a 463303 true true true false 15 1478255 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:40 14 Topic 1 0 463303 69047 15           Halten Sie den Scherkopfhalter in der Hand, wenn Sie die Scherköpfe und Halteringe wieder anbringen. Legen Sie den Scherkopfhalter dabei nicht auf einer Unterlage ab, da dies Schäden verursachen kann.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:40 E_Place the retaining rings 1141 157c083ee2f64049af804b8445c3e56e 463304 true true true false 15 1478256 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:40 14 Topic 1 0 463304 28272 15           Setzen Sie die Halteringe wieder auf den Scherkopfhalter, und drehen Sie sie im Uhrzeigersinn (sie rasten hörbar ein).   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:40 E_Turn the retaining rings counterclockwise and remove them. 361 e9352575073c4de2ae44fb9bbaeb7ca3 463305 true true true false 15 1478257 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:40 14 Topic 1 0 463305 66025 15           Drehen Sie die Halteringe gegen den Uhrzeigersinn, und entfernen Sie sie.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:20 P_Shaving head holder release button 1148 7e55e685968e406a8ff77d3ec24465ce 463317 true true true false 21 1478336 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:20 14 Topic 1 0 463317 2710 21           쉐이빙 헤드 홀더 열림 버튼   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:21 Battery charge indicator 300 547fa1cb45a74af9a5f5a8c70601969a 463320 true true true false 21 1478342 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:21 14 Topic 1 0 463320 25907 21   배터리 충전 표시등   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:22 Battery fully charged S5000 shower 307 6439a36cc840413fbbf10024d88b6497 463322 true true true false 21 1478347 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:22 14 Topic 1 0 463322 159516 21   배터리 완전 충전   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:23 Battery low S5000 300 f9e4f72b755b4d1590a058602dee15ec 463324 true true true false 21 1478353 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:23 14 Topic 1 0 463324 25911 21   배터리 부족   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:24 E_At this point there is enough energy left for one shave 361 251782d36b574dde8ae4ef6eacd54007 463326 true true true false 21 1478357 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:24 14 Topic 1 0 463326 374711 21           이때 배터리는 1회 면도에 충분할 정도로 충전된 상태입니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:26 ’Unplug for use’ reminder S6000 1291 b4408c6935b14cda9bb5d25ba19bb82e 463331 true true true false 21 1478362 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:26 14 Topic 1 0 463331 374839 21   '사용 시 전원 코드 제거' 알림   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false         35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:26 E_The ‘unplug for use’ reminder flashes to remind you to disconnect the shaver from the wall socket before you can switch it on. 361 e518770c6c75423fab7a4a226eb802f7 463332 true true true false 21 1478363 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:26 14 Topic 1 0 463332 375140 21           '사용 시 전원 코드 제거' 알림이 깜박이며 전원을 켜기 전에 벽면 콘센트에서 면도기를 분리하도록 알립니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:27 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 ac4a64c976274894a265e51b36fa4463 463334 true true true false 21 1478365 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:27 14 Topic 1 0 463334 295643 21           여행 시 면도기가 실수로  켜지는 것을 방지하기 위해 면도기를 잠글 수 있습니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:31 E_You cannot use the shaver while it is charging. 361 25056584051e459ca3e5a46467f0f7ff 463342 true true true false 21 1478374 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:31 14 Topic 1 0 463342 375144 21           충전 중에는 면도기를 사용할 수 없습니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:32 E_After approx. 3 minutes of charging the shaver contains enough power for one shave. 361 b9b67da577cd48c6b33589c962f010fb 463344 true true true false 21 1478376 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:32 14 Topic 1 0 463344 375145 21           면도기를 약 3분간 충전하면 1회 면도에 충분한 전력이 됩니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:34 E_Make sure the shaver is switched off. 361 3ae39d3aae494a6486b2cdc73e0b9714 463346 true true true false 21 1478378 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:34 14 Topic 1 0 463346 291225 21           면도기의 전원이 꺼져 있는지 확인하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:35 E_After charging, remove the supply unit from the wall socket and pull the small plug out of the shaver. 361 f9b8ee0e0c4b4864ad0eeff175b6bef7 463347 true true true false 21 1478379 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:35 14 Topic 1 0 463347 291227 21           충전 후에는 벽면 콘센트에서 전원 공급 장치를 뽑고, 소형 플러그를 면도기에서 분리하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:37 E_Put the small plug in the shaver and put the supply unit in the wall socket. (2) 361 b57906f63d66443d906ca2beba555200 463348 true true true false 21 1478380 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:37 14 Topic 1 0 463348 293911 21           소형 플러그를 면도기에 꽂은 다음 전원 공급 장치를 벽면 콘센트에 꽂으십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:38 E_The display of the shaver indicates that the shaver is charging. 724 37a7b2ea2a824041babeddf9dd77e050 463349 true true true false 21 1478381 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:38 14 Topic 1 0 463349 369668 21           면도기의 디스플레이에 면도기가 충전 중임이 표시됩니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:41 Using the shaver 820 f258decfbe164b8888c854df1b7ce632 463353 true true true false 21 1478385 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:41 14 Topic 1 0 463353 276079 21   면도기 사용법   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:43 Always check the shaver and all accessories before using. Do not use  688 fc3001f4faa34375a7c3c6d15c0f361c 463354 true true true false 21 1478386 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:43 14 Topic 1 0 463354 293705 21           사용하기 전에 면도기 및 모든 액세서리를 항상 확인하십시오. 면도기나 액세서리가 손상된 경우 부상의 위험이 있으니 사용하지 마십시오. 손상된 부품은 반드시 정품으로 교체하여 사용하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:44 Using the shaver US_cautions shaver and trimming 688 23ee5d17c0b74688a58591c1006d0b30 463355 true true true false 21 1478387 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:44 14 Topic 1 0 463355 293704 21           이 설명서에 설명된 대로 가정용으로만 이 면도기를 사용하십시오. 위생상 좋지 않으므로 면도기를 다른 사람과 함께 사용하지 마십시오.     35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:48 Note: This shaver is waterproof and can only be used without cord.  688 c019e7370d4c48dcbc7347f3adc34c87 463357 true true true false 21 1478390 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:48 14 Topic 1 0 463357 293708 21           참고: 본 면도기는  방수 처리되어 있습니다. 목욕이나 샤워 중에 사용하기 적합하며 수돗물에 세척할 수 있습니다. 안전한 사용을 위해 본 면도기를 무선으로만 사용할 수 있습니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:50 E_To switch the shaver on or off, press the on/off button once. 361 4c0b80ecd0cc4b84a266ea79051ed967 463359 true true true false 21 1478392 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:50 14 Topic 1 0 463359 375150 21           면도기를 켜거나 끄려면 전원 버튼을 한 번 누르십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:50 Shaving tips 1047 eb75afaf1efd4283a6563e669510ff4a 463360 true true true false 21 1478393 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:50 14 Topic 1 0 463360 290157 21   면도 팁   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:52 Pre-trim beard 300 cfbc99c495dc4abca2d8d2fe47aedcb7 463361 true true true false 21 1478394 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:52 14 Topic 1 0 463361 225906 21               35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:54 Dry shaving SW5700 EU 1064 b7c1dd8232904b95997b7df853798730 463363 true true true false 21 1478396 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:54 14 Topic 1 0 463363 293921 21   건식 면도   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                 35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:55 E_Do not press too hard, as this can cause skin irritation. 40 9690fc59f69448688308c98b6bdebbd3 463364 true true true false 21 1478397 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:55 14 Topic 1 0 463364 234098 21           피부 자극의 원인이 될 수 있으므로 너무 세게 누르지 마십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:56 E_Switch off and clean the shaver after each use. 361 2b08287a597840faabdfedf390a2c52c 463365 true true true false 21 1478398 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:56 14 Topic 1 0 463365 364443 21           매  사용 후 면도기의 전원을 끄고 세척하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:57 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 676c504961d14ea4a752c01b6bc4329b 463366 true true true false 21 1478399 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:57 14 Topic 1 0 463366 423901 21           면도기를 켜십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:57 Wet shaving S6000 1291 3de703257167453d9806dad521b532ae 463367 true true true false 21 1478400 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:57 14 Topic 1 0 463367 355572 21   습식 면도   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   더욱 쾌적한 면도를 위해 쉐이빙 폼 또는 쉐이빙 젤을 사용하여 피부에 물기가 있는 상태에서도 이 면도기를 사용할 수 있습니다.                     피부 자극의 원인이 될 수 있으므로 너무 세게 누르지 마십시오.         모든 폼과 쉐이빙 젤이 면도기에서 씻겨 나갔는지 확인하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:07 Travel lock - shaver 1047 1bf7eb5a85e544be9a23bc869e358a64 463377 true true true false 21 1478414 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:07 14 Topic 1 0 463377 293715 21   여행용 잠금 기능   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   여행 시 면도기가 실수로 켜지는 것을 방지하기 위해 면도기를 잠글 수 있습니다.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:09 Deactivating the travel lock S6000 1291 bc10e7442ce649d9b806c051b10445cc 463379 true true true false 21 1478417 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:09 14 Topic 1 0 463379 355608 21   잠금 기능 해제   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       여행용 잠금 기능을 해제하면 디스플레이의 표시등이 짧게 켜집니다. 면도기가 켜지고 이제 다시 사용할 수 있습니다.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:33 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 ade844bd93a94e2eaf9ab77978331ad5 463380 true true true false 21 1763804 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:33 14 Topic 1 0 463380 374850 21                 35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:10 E_Close the shaving head holder 361 6485f5e9ea834e0e837afd271a114eba 463382 true true true false 21 1478420 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:10 14 Topic 1 0 463382 28275 21           쉐이빙헤드 홀더를 닫으십시오('딸깍' 소리가 남).   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:11 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 4bca627f505d4db889770b093f414535 463383 true true true false 21 1478421 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:11 14 Topic 1 0 463383 369679 21           쉐이빙 유닛을 헹구는 동안 면도기 받침대에서 물이 떨어질 수 있습니다. 이것은 정상적인 현상입니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:12 Thorough cleaning method S65XX 1365 58c8e81379c1433f88aa6fa41ae21e33 463388 true true true false 21 1478426 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:12 14 Topic 1 0 463388 385346 21                                                                     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Thorough cleaning method 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:12 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses and two projections that fit exactly in the projections and recesses of the shaving head holder. 361 b7f1eb51eb52459b8b22810568e68665 463389 true true true false 21 1478427 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:12 14 Topic 1 0 463389 66029 21           각 고정 링에는 오목한 부분 두 곳과 돌출된 부분 두 곳이 있어 쉐이빙헤드 홀더가 꼭 맞게 끼워지도록 되어 있습니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:12 E_Reinsert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot of the shaving unit. Close the shaving head holder. 361 14a5fbbf58ca482abc315f16caa2e1aa 463390 true true true false 21 1478428 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:12 14 Topic 1 0 463390 66033 21           쉐이빙 헤드 홀더의 경첩을 쉐이빙 유닛 홈에 다시 끼우십시오. 쉐이빙 헤드 홀더를 닫으십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:13 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. Do not place the shaving head holder on a surface when you do this, as this may cause damage. 361 5d06526ee1224a12bcb40992df1c36dd 463391 true true true false 21 1478429 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:13 14 Topic 1 0 463391 69047 21           쉐이빙 헤드를 다시 삽입할 때 쉐이빙 헤드 홀더를 손으로 잡고 고정 링을 다시 끼우십시오. 이 작업을 할 때 손상될 수 있으므로 쉐이빙 헤드 홀더를 표면에 두지 마십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:13 E_Place the retaining rings 1141 73d8825f610845078a50d624e5563298 463392 true true true false 21 1478430 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:13 14 Topic 1 0 463392 28272 21           고정 링을 쉐이빙 헤드 홀더에 끼운 다음 시계 방향으로 돌리십시오('딸깍' 소리가 남).   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:13 E_Turn the retaining rings counterclockwise and remove them. 361 4474f13239a14919bb73b0074f1dd37e 463393 true true true false 21 1478431 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:13 14 Topic 1 0 463393 66025 21           고정 링을 시계 반대 방향으로 돌린 다음 분리하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:17 Troubleshoot Shaver S7000 S5000 (wet) 300 a2fed4e6a1394f2e82ce3bea7167baa6 463403 true true true false 21 1478443 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:17 14 Topic 1 0 463403 119948 21   면도기   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      문제점  예상 원인  해결책                                                       쉐이빙 헤드를 일정한 방법으로 또는  깨끗하게 세척하십시오.         교체 알림을 재설정하려면, 전원 버튼을 7초 이상 누르십시오.                        35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:17 E_You have not reset the replacement reminder. 361 b1d3d140ecc543518f72a18874c6c693 463404 true true true false 21 1478444 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:17 14 Topic 1 0 463404 299925 21           교체 알림을 재설정하지 않았습니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:18 E_A shaving head symbol has suddenly appeared on the display. 361 ebb4577335254ef8b0b5b44d14d2ab38 463405 true true true false 21 1478445 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:18 14 Topic 1 0 463405 299926 21           쉐이빙헤드 표시등이 갑자기 디스플레이에 표시됩니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:18 E_This symbol is the replacement reminder 361 572dfe5fd2b24becacdec8aa4cd0128e 463406 true true true false 21 1478446 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:18 14 Topic 1 0 463406 299927 21           이 표시등은 교체 알림입니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:19 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 d3aa7e02d83149b58d16fa759da54b21 463407 true true true false 21 1478447 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:19 14 Topic 1 0 463407 299912 21           쉐이빙  헤드를 교체하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:19 E_Recharge the battery. 361 3d9f9d57ce234a0b9b0b5c2fe51845bf 463408 true true true false 21 1478448 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:19 14 Topic 1 0 463408 299917 21            배터리를 재충전하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:20 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 f6a04e88ac384b4ab5903590f4f75a00 463409 true true true false 21 1478449 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:20 14 Topic 1 0 463409 299920 21           제품이 벽면 콘센트에 계속 연결되어 있습니다. 안전한 사용을 위해 본 제품을 무선으로만 사용할 수 있습니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:20 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 54794813e7be469fa0a5451c9cfa47ea 463410 true true true false 21 1478450 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:20 14 Topic 1 0 463410 299921 21           쉐이빙 헤드를  깨끗이 세척하거나 쉐이빙 헤드를 교체하십시오.    35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:20 E_I replaced the shaving heads, but the replacement reminder is still showing. 361 ebb902fb51eb4cc2991d898b396dc530 463411 true true true false 21 1478451 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:20 14 Topic 1 0 463411 299924 21           쉐이빙헤드를 교체했지만 교체 알림이 여전히 표시됩니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:41 P_Shaving head holder release button 1148 b38cb8e0ed54413a9da0415698940d5f 463415 true true true false 35 1478456 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:41 14 Topic 1 0 463415 2710 35           Botón de liberación del soporte del cabezal de afeitado   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:43 ’Unplug for use’ reminder S6000 1291 ac35269e930e4699a436cc845b04451f 463425 true true true false 35 1478466 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:43 14 Topic 1 0 463425 374839 35   Recordatorio de desenchufar para usar   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false         35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:43 E_The ‘unplug for use’ reminder flashes to remind you to disconnect the shaver from the wall socket before you can switch it on. 361 4caef534c02848d883534c06a7751a44 463426 true true true false 35 1478467 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:43 14 Topic 1 0 463426 375140 35           El recordatorio de "desenchufar para usar" parpadea para recordarle que tiene que desconectar la afeitadora de la toma de corriente para poder encenderla.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:45 E_After approx. 3 minutes of charging the shaver contains enough power for one shave. 361 6a0e54c0e9aa4ad8ac2bd75434a51870 463434 true true true false 35 1478475 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:45 14 Topic 1 0 463434 375145 35           Al cabo de unos 3 minutos de carga, la afeitadora dispone de energía suficiente para un afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:47 E_To switch the shaver on or off, press the on/off button once. 361 ec77f9fb4a8e4b02aef19b5fee4f56f4 463441 true true true false 35 1478484 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:47 14 Topic 1 0 463441 375150 35           Para encender o apagar la afeitadora, pulse el botón de encendido/apagado una vez.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:48 E_Do not press too hard, as this can cause skin irritation. 40 5be5241006be4a728115f8fb6da6a459 463443 true true true false 35 1478487 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:48 14 Topic 1 0 463443 234098 35           No presione con demasiada fuerza si no quiere que se irrite la piel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:48 Wet shaving S6000 1291 4bb787705c4f4b6cbc8fea7f6a3a19f9 463444 true true true false 35 1478488 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:48 14 Topic 1 0 463444 355572 35   Afeitado húmedo   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Para un afeitado más cómodo, también puede usar esta afeitadora con la cara húmeda y espuma o gel de afeitar.                     No presione con demasiada fuerza si no quiere que se irrite la piel.         Asegúrese de enjuagar toda la espuma y el gel de afeitar de la afeitadora.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:51 Deactivating the travel lock S6000 1291 ad828aec5dad49a9b6a0fd702f72a74b 463455 true true true false 35 1478500 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:51 14 Topic 1 0 463455 355608 35   Desactivación del bloqueo para viajes   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       Al desactivar el bloqueo para viajes, las indicaciones en la pantalla se iluminan brevemente. La afeitadora se enciende y está lista para utilizarla otra vez.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:43 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 37fa6038e2384a4b9e6a2ef0ee8c7bb9 463456 true true true false 35 1768675 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:43 14 Topic 1 0 463456 374850 35                 35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:52 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 458ce44c37a34816a21672cf7e7faacd 463458 true true true false 35 1478503 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:52 14 Topic 1 0 463458 369679 35           Al enjuagar la unidad de afeitado, el agua puede gotear por la base de la afeitadora. Esto es normal.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:53 Thorough cleaning method S65XX 1365 f7e23604d7dc478592b6279615a36e53 463463 true true true false 35 1478509 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:53 14 Topic 1 0 463463 385346 35                                                                     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Thorough cleaning method 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:53 E_Place the retaining rings 1141 25574bbc107d4b02920fdd00c0e453e9 463464 true true true false 35 1478510 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:53 14 Topic 1 0 463464 28272 35           Coloque de nuevo los anillos de retención en el soporte del cabezal de afeitado y gírelos hacia la derecha ("clic").   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:54 E_Turn the retaining rings counterclockwise and remove them. 361 18a76f131d6f4b8a9a005307d8cd38bd 463465 true true true false 35 1478511 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:54 14 Topic 1 0 463465 66025 35           Gire los anillos de retención hacia la izquierda y extráigalos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:54 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses and two projections that fit exactly in the projections and recesses of the shaving head holder. 361 d40f20acca7a4827b6a9ef201e492203 463466 true true true false 35 1478512 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:54 14 Topic 1 0 463466 66029 35           Cada anillo de retención tiene dos ranuras y dos salientes que encajan exactamente en los salientes y las ranuras del soporte del cabezal de afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:54 E_Reinsert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot of the shaving unit. Close the shaving head holder. 361 0e799ea8413541e9af38108419cf07dc 463467 true true true false 35 1478513 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:54 14 Topic 1 0 463467 66033 35           Vuelva a colocar la bisagra del soporte del cabezal de afeitado en la ranura de la unidad de afeitado. Cierre el soporte del cabezal de afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:54 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. Do not place the shaving head holder on a surface when you do this, as this may cause damage. 361 38a29b774bef40d2be95969a863ff9d2 463468 true true true false 35 1478514 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:54 14 Topic 1 0 463468 69047 35           Aguante el soporte del cabezal de afeitado con la mano cuando vuelva a colocar los cabezales de afeitado y los anillos de retención. No coloque el soporte del cabezal de afeitado en una superficie al hacer esto, ya que podría dañarlo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:57 Troubleshoot Shaver S7000 S5000 (wet) 300 328eaab22057427e8abeef079bad6936 463477 true true true false 35 1478525 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:57 14 Topic 1 0 463477 119948 35   Afeitadora   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      Problema  Posible causa  Solución                                                       Limpie los cabezales de afeitado de la forma habitual o límpielos en  profundidad.         Para restablecer el recordatorio de sustitución, mantenga pulsado el botón de encendido/apagado durante siete segundos.                        35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:57 E_A shaving head symbol has suddenly appeared on the display. 361 3e05258ca62b42148d738943c3501932 463478 true true true false 35 1478526 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:57 14 Topic 1 0 463478 299926 35           El símbolo del cabezal de afeitado ha aparecido de repente en la pantalla.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:57 E_This symbol is the replacement reminder 361 edbb2cbf033840b49a450f3f92e0d6eb 463479 true true true false 35 1478527 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:50:57 14 Topic 1 0 463479 299927 35           Este símbolo es un recordatorio de sustitución.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:59 P_Shaving head holder release button 1148 11f558e01c5e4611aaee68c5432cb9f6 463485 true true true false 13 1478275 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:48:59 14 Topic 1 0 463485 2710 13           Bouton de déverrouillage du support pour tête de rasoir   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:01 ’Unplug for use’ reminder S6000 1291 b518f58c92274817bab098cbdd47f9a5 463492 true true true false 13 1478282 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:01 14 Topic 1 0 463492 374839 13   Rappel « Débrancher avant utilisation »   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false         35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:02 E_The ‘unplug for use’ reminder flashes to remind you to disconnect the shaver from the wall socket before you can switch it on. 361 2a846c09822942198e9f63dc6a14682b 463493 true true true false 13 1478283 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:02 14 Topic 1 0 463493 375140 13           La fonction de rappel « Débrancher avant utilisation » clignote pour vous rappeler de débrancher le rasoir de la prise secteur avant de l’allumer.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:04 E_After approx. 3 minutes of charging the shaver contains enough power for one shave. 361 a5eaaea33e18464bb37e80e2e86a42ee 463501 true true true false 13 1478291 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:04 14 Topic 1 0 463501 375145 13           Après environ 3 minutes de charge, le rasoir est suffisamment chargé pour une séance de rasage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:08 E_To switch the shaver on or off, press the on/off button once. 361 edc992fde0cb4ede962c9f995f592e51 463506 true true true false 13 1478300 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:08 14 Topic 1 0 463506 375150 13           Pour allumer ou éteindre le rasoir, appuyez sur le bouton marche/arrêt une seule fois.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:08 E_Do not press too hard, as this can cause skin irritation. 40 6b222b86a91c4112a8f9710fa59840ae 463508 true true true false 13 1478303 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:08 14 Topic 1 0 463508 234098 13           N’appuyez pas trop fort, car cela pourrait irriter votre peau.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:09 Wet shaving S6000 1291 ed98f031c31a42d4a5145ab2c4bd7f13 463509 true true true false 13 1478304 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:09 14 Topic 1 0 463509 355572 13   Rasage sur peau humide   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Pour un rasage plus confortable, vous pouvez également utiliser ce rasoir sur un visage humide avec de la mousse à raser ou du gel de rasage.                     N’appuyez pas trop fort, car cela pourrait irriter la peau.         Rincez le rasoir pour éliminer complètement la mousse ou le gel.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:12 Deactivating the travel lock S6000 1291 358fa537753b439185ad8d9ffad0df41 463519 true true true false 13 1478315 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:12 14 Topic 1 0 463519 355608 13   Désactivation du verrouillage   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       Lorsque vous désactivez le verrouillage, les indications figurant sur l'afficheur s'allument brièvement. Le rasoir s'allume et est désormais prêt à l’emploi.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:17:46 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 cb61e5a8edc14e70a4eaf5b076135755 463520 true true true false 13 1758944 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:17:46 14 Topic 1 0 463520 374850 13                 35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:13 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 3ec7d0f49bc94b4db331e7fdda2885ee 463522 true true true false 13 1478318 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:13 14 Topic 1 0 463522 369679 13           Pendant le rinçage de l'unité de rasage, de l'eau peut s'écouler de la base du rasoir. Ceci est un phénomène normal.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:16 Thorough cleaning (heading only) 418 184edfbb76f04eab964feb387d8a04e9 463526 true true true false 13 1478324 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:16 14 Topic 1 0 463526 376378 13   Nettoyage en profondeur Nettoyage en profondeur (titre uniquement) Nettoyage en profondeur (titre uniquement)   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:17 Thorough cleaning method S65XX 1365 992be15c378d4498b101e29817d4cb0c 463527 true true true false 13 1478325 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:17 14 Topic 1 0 463527 385346 13                                                                     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Thorough cleaning method 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:18 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses and two projections that fit exactly in the projections and recesses of the shaving head holder. 361 8ddc73a456ed4269aeb2d71986ba9153 463528 true true true false 13 1478327 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:18 14 Topic 1 0 463528 66029 13           Chaque anneau de fixation est pourvu de deux encoches et de deux parties saillantes qui s'encastrent dans celles du support de la tête de rasage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:18 E_Reinsert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot of the shaving unit. Close the shaving head holder. 361 d49e348d3d894a369a36b16afa56a271 463529 true true true false 13 1478329 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:18 14 Topic 1 0 463529 66033 13           Réinsérez la charnière du support de la tête de rasage dans la fente de la tête de rasage. Fermez le support de la tête de rasage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:19 E_Hold the shaving head holder in your hand when you reinsert the shaving heads and reattach the retaining rings. Do not place the shaving head holder on a surface when you do this, as this may cause damage. 361 46b41468ea7b4f0a81d41553d5da78f5 463530 true true true false 13 1478330 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:19 14 Topic 1 0 463530 69047 13           Tenez le support de la tête de rasage dans la main lorsque vous réinsérez les têtes de rasage et replacez les anneaux de fixation. Ne placez pas le support de la tête de rasage sur une surface lors de cette opération, car vous risqueriez de l'endommager.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:19 E_Place the retaining rings 1141 2bf5a5bafb474d78a61e7722a20b905d 463531 true true true false 13 1478332 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:19 14 Topic 1 0 463531 28272 13           Remettez les anneaux de fixation en place sur le support de la tête de rasage et tournez-les dans le sens des aiguilles d'une montre (vous devez entendre un clic).   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:19 E_Turn the retaining rings counterclockwise and remove them. 361 b83fc65e38734d1b877c5568e850fb3d 463532 true true true false 13 1478333 Marloes de Lange 2019-09-30T13:49:19 14 Topic 1 0 463532 66025 13           Tournez les anneaux de fixation dans le sens inverse des aiguilles d’une montre et retirez-les.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:27:21 P_Supply unit 1148 c077c2ed6a9b4a579487184b552729a9 463776 true true true false 46 1768066 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:27:21 14 Topic 1 0 463776 119159 46           Единица за напојување   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:31:37 P_Supply unit 1148 d5c854762ee74006bf73b4ec3bedc53c 463777 true true true false 49 1769584 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:31:37 14 Topic 1 0 463777 119159 49           Strujni adapter   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-09-25T06:54:24 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses and two projections that fit exactly in the projections and recesses of the shaving head holder. 361 78d5bcc2eb6b4980b7e6161c5ddafe31 464003 true true true false 44 1474702 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-09-25T06:54:24 14 Topic 1 0 464003 66029 44           Cada anillo de retención tiene dos ranuras y dos salientes que ajustan perfecto en los salientes y ranuras del soporte del cabezal de afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-09-25T06:54:24 E_Reinsert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot of the shaving unit. Close the shaving head holder. 361 b0bc77ec7c6d427da91ce9cc6cc7ddda 464004 true true true false 44 1474703 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-09-25T06:54:24 14 Topic 1 0 464004 66033 44           Reinserte la bisagra del sostenedor de afeitado en la ranura de la unidad de afeitado. Cierre los sostenedores del cabezal.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-09-25T06:54:25 E_Put the cutter back into the guard 1141 096f64e163744eb38942a41e420302ff 464005 true true true false 44 1474704 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-09-25T06:54:25 14 Topic 1 0 464005 1629 44           Vuelva a poner el cortador en el  protector.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-09-25T06:54:25 E_Place the shaving heads in the holder 1141 b1f985123b484fc498a34c6b1b83c6dd 464006 true true true false 44 1474705 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-09-25T06:54:25 14 Topic 1 0 464006 1631 44           Coloque los cabezales de afeitado nuevos en el soporte del cabezal de  afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-09-25T06:54:26 E_Turn the retaining rings counterclockwise and remove them. 361 753506a8d7a04ef3969579c3ab12f1da 464007 true true true false 44 1474706 Jeremy Bellamy 2019-09-25T06:54:26 14 Topic 1 0 464007 66025 44           Gire los anillos de retención a la izquierda y retírelos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-09-24T11:27:29 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 a617fa40fd02433eb49d5c75962276c8 464174 true true true false 0 1533492 Marloes de Lange 2019-12-03T10:49:07 6 Topic 1 0 464174 -1 1           We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-09-24T11:28:30 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 d6badeb178454e3b9532f7744968e291 464175 true true true false 0 1616228 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-02T14:14:17 6 Topic 1 0 464175 -1 1           Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the  tap.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:35:10 P_Supply unit 1148 15198461e71744c59b0b01d62fdb7735 464600 true true true false 47 1770626 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:35:10 14 Topic 1 0 464600 119159 47           Ushqyesi   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2019-10-25T14:27:40 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 cbeb3da132fb44d3940127a7fe19585e 468199 true true true false 53 1845710 Ieva Datava 2020-10-29T10:32:24 4 Topic 1 0 468199 28263 53   Cómo solicitar los accesorios   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2019-10-25T14:27:42 Recycling 130 e43add10ff354fe19f3ee36ebe944353 468212 true true true false 53 1505097 Ieva Datava 2019-10-25T14:27:42 14 Topic 1 0 468212 1010 53   Reciclado   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 0 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-10-25T14:27:43 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 3ad2d974de85497f85de578c0104f478 468214 true true true false 53 1505098 Ieva Datava 2019-10-25T14:27:43 14 Topic 1 0 468214 918 53                 35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   97 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-11-21T11:49:03 BATTERY SAFETY - INTEGRATED RECHARGEABLE BATTERY 1554 c2e4196550bc435c99703135159d0746 411779 true true true false 0 1894992 Marie-josé DeRoos 2021-01-12T12:51:10 7 Book 1 0 411779 -1 1                   Sentences rechargeable non-removable batteries WE-EE-ROW    ..\Templates\Word Templates\Philips_Internal.dot   1  Battery sentences  0 Sentences rechargeable non-removable batteries WE-EE-ROW 0   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\cbook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\close.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.js  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\docsstylesheet.css  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\heading.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\minus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\obook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\plus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\separator.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\space.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_index.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_toc.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tail.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\toolbar_bg.jpg  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\topic.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\wiztopbar.jpg 12   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\html_frameset.htm  Sentences rechargeable non-removable batteries WE-EE-ROW 
   3430 Marloes de Lange 2018-03-14T11:25:32 24071 109 76481c21bf094099b61304ea68da1350 376385 true true true false 0 1074759 Marloes de Lange 2018-03-14T15:55:33 11 Topic 1 0 376385 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-11-21T12:48:57 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 493d107f5d5b4336ba5e5285e0451b20 411790 true true true false 0 1850765 Ieva Datava 2020-11-06T09:57:03 6 Topic 1 0 411790 -1 1   Battery safety instructions    0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-11-20T15:21:27 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 e053796d04634b9586ccf6b2a61a861a 411560 true true true false 0 1585708 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-06T12:49:40 6 Topic 1 0 411560 -1 1           Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions as described in this user manual. Any misuse can cause electric shock, burns, fire and other hazards or injuries.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-11-21T08:48:59 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 76331b6e22324c43aa47b487d62dc35b 411750 true true true false 0 1353513 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-05-20T14:42:34 6 Topic 1 0 411750 -1 1           Charge, use and store the product at a temperature between <USR_Temp_Low> °C and <USR_Temp_High> °C.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-11-21T10:10:08 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 6bed5001cca94c1e818ca883afaffe29 411755 true true true false 0 1353522 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-05-20T14:43:35 6 Topic 1 0 411755 -1 1           Always unplug the product when it is fully charged.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-11-20T15:23:19 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 11da9c20f8274332b5a21aaef8d60e43 411563 true true true false 0 1353500 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-05-20T14:40:35 6 Topic 1 0 411563 -1 1           Do not burn products and their batteries and do not expose them to direct sunlight or to high temperatures (e.g. in hot cars or near hot stoves). Batteries may explode if overheated.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-11-20T15:54:29 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 87ccc242e8754bb5b37aeb7a0313fc5c 411576 true true true false 0 1585502 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-06T09:47:20 6 Topic 1 0 411576 -1 1           If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color or if charging takes much longer than usual, stop using and charging the product and contact your local Philips dealer.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-11-20T16:01:38 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 4b358d29ec4a4df3b007b0c6604e3fa7 411578 true true true false 0 1353502 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-05-20T14:40:35 6 Topic 1 0 411578 -1 1           Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-11-21T10:00:32 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 38e099605776449a9e80e9f4c9f950bc 411754 true true true false 0 1844783 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-10-28T12:44:16 6 Topic 1 0 411754 -1 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-11-20T15:46:41 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 90797b9e2e9c457a92ba8833a48ac386 411574 true true true false 0 1544659 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-12-18T12:21:44 6 Topic 1 0 411574 -1 1           To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic or hazardous substances, do not modify, pierce or damage products and batteries and do not disassemble, short-circuit, overcharge or reverse charge batteries.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-11-20T15:30:19 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 a262bee87fa34aa7b247174a5b378dda 411572 true true true false 0 1844784 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-10-28T12:44:33 6 Topic 1 0 411572 -1 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2018-11-20T16:04:14 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eyes 1554 e7ca4599a3b543e5a9cc27cb50acc1a6 411580 true true true false 0 1786937 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-09-02T06:51:58 6 Topic 1 0 411580 -1 1           If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eyes. If this occurs, immediately rinse well with water and seek medical care.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Glenna Deiman 2018-03-01T16:06:11 ’Unplug for use’ reminder S6000 1291 780c7cdca4a448e5aad4d95e1f8b97c5 374839 true true true false 0 1110500 Marloes de Lange 2018-05-03T08:43:39 6 Topic 1 0 374839 -1 1   ’Unplug for use’ reminder   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false        0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
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   999 Marloes de Lange 2020-01-07T10:11:44 36069 1835 fbdc35db88b246b48927de390ab7ce66 486125 true true true false 0 1585835 Marloes de Lange 2020-02-06T13:22:55 11 File 1 0 486125 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Marloes de Lange 2020-01-07T10:17:42 36070 1818 26ab5604273344e49fe9465e95e269ea 486132 true true true false 0 1585837 Marloes de Lange 2020-02-06T13:22:56 11 File 1 0 486132 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Marloes de Lange 2020-01-20T10:37:36 36123 888 6a1443c953de47808b050e047a2bce2a 488172 true true true false 0 1815528 Marloes de Lange 2020-10-05T12:12:27 11 File 1 0 488172 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Marloes de Lange 2020-01-21T13:22:36 36153 1835 e3674cbf38664283ba4e09187c0c47ed 488297 true true true false 0 1585914 Marloes de Lange 2020-02-06T13:26:32 11 File 1 0 488297 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Marloes de Lange 2020-03-10T13:28:29 00543 109 d45319bdb79945a5b12b63f9c8986f78 496676 true true true false 0 1622381 Marloes de Lange 2020-03-10T13:28:29 1 File 1 0 496676 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Nikhil Mukunda 2020-03-12T15:40:37 00540 1356 349d1f5a21384e2fb1a93dd010ff8a74 497717 true true true false 0 1834518 Abby Kooistra 2020-10-16T13:12:25 11 File 1 0 497717 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Marloes de Lange 2020-03-19T14:43:04 36203 300 7989a1ee9b7347219592a10a2322f4c3 498715 true true true false 0 1643350 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-14T08:53:55 11 File 1 0 498715 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Marloes de Lange 2020-03-19T14:43:29 36204 300 886d77602a97469d8b0d64d4f68974cd 498716 true true true false 0 1643351 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-14T08:53:56 11 File 1 0 498716 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Marloes de Lange 2020-03-19T14:44:13 36205 300 4d2a61acea3b4d0d991dfc77cf74443b 498717 true true true false 0 1643352 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-14T08:53:57 11 File 1 0 498717 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-02T09:41:12 36215 1365 7d30870951a44834baf1d96cb0c5bc8d 500115 true true true false 0 1643359 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-14T08:54:05 11 File 1 0 500115 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
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   999 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-02T10:56:17 36219 1365 701d39aec2d348349d90d71a3c8b184d 500144 true true true false 0 1643363 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-14T08:54:08 11 File 1 0 500144 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-02T10:58:12 36225 1365 a83032d95cf149f685b006f9d9fba5a0 500146 true true true false 0 1643368 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-14T08:54:12 11 File 1 0 500146 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
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   999 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-02T11:06:31 36221 1365 d47a0689f37946689a7d90aa1fe384fe 500150 true true true false 0 1643365 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-14T08:54:10 11 File 1 0 500150 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Abby Kooistra 2020-05-18T08:24:17 30640 1709 186c4281458c4726b0d53e08bfda0d1f 507050 true true true false 0 1675022 Abby Kooistra 2020-05-25T07:20:30 11 File 1 0 507050 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   999 Peter de Wit 2020-07-16T11:47:20 40000 1877 47b643465c1641699d50498b2cb5e9eb 517755 true true true false 0 1713863 Peter de Wit 2020-07-16T11:47:20 1 File 1 0 517755 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 1 2     0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom   0 px    0 px  3 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   3444 Marloes de Lange 2020-01-09T10:07:47 36069 1141 50a5055190ff483e9775f0a51a749896 486633 true true true false 0 1616090 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-02T14:09:40 11 Hypertext-Link 1 0 486633 0 1    486632 false  true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   3444 Marloes de Lange 2020-01-09T10:41:04 08933 1141 685f1a3397854750acd66206d275efde 486648 true true true false 0 1616088 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-02T14:09:39 11 Hypertext-Link 1 0 486648 0 1    486641 false  true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   3444 Marloes de Lange 2020-01-09T12:10:44 23354 574 6251e09d3e6641a987c7aea40b656d62 486679 true true true false 0 1616089 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-02T14:09:39 11 Hypertext-Link 1 0 486679 0 1    486676 false  true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-20T14:36:25 Figure Reference Template 4 115ba3e759cc44cea1d3af1268b2ef10 493460 true true true true 53 1609628 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-27T09:15:32 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 493460 3444 53   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-20T14:52:27 Jump Template 4 80bac0fd00604752a921196abdbb1768 493463 true true true true 0 1606598 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-24T14:07:36 1 Hypertext-Link 1 0 493463 99 53   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true true 2 false   consulte  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-27T09:16:07 Figure Reference Template 4 a8770a653baa4fa3ac00a362fc8207b9 494168 true true true true 0 1999034 Marie-josé DeRoos 2021-03-31T08:31:33 4 Hypertext-Link 1 0 494168 3444 48   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true true 1 false Fig.    0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   0 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-27T09:22:25 Jump Template 4 c450d5232c564b9796bbc0d6afd4688f 494169 true true true true 0 1609635 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-27T09:22:39 1 Hypertext-Link 1 0 494169 99 48   false   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true true 2 false   consulte  0 1 1 false 1 false 0 Arial 9 pt 10 px 10 px 0 1  false 200 px 100 px  false false false 100 px 200 px
   3 Harro DeJong 2020-06-05T11:50:12 Step 18 015fcb6905cb44b1afad40e695094560 510220 true true true false 0 2069181 Janette Weishaupt 2021-06-02T08:13:34 11 Style 1 0 510220 17 31  false false false 0 false false 2 false 0 false Tahoma 10 0 false false 0 2 1 1 3 0 3 -0.8 0.8 1 0 Step 1 2.5   0 0.4   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true Step false false false false 0 false 2 false 0 false Tahoma 8 false 0 2 1 0 0 3 -0.5 0.7 1 0.2 2.5   0 0.7 Scroll 16777215 0 % 0 % (none)   0 0 0 0 (none) (none) (none) (none) Medium Medium Medium Medium P - Paragraph Square  (none) (none) 0 Tahoma 10 pt (normal) (normal) (normal) (auto) (normal) (normal) 0 pt 0 pt 0 pt 6 pt 2 Decimal 0 pt 0 pt 0 pt 0 pt Left (none) 0 cm (none) (none) Baseline (normal) (auto) (normal)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-10-25T14:27:43 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 a711fb0f6f0b49f29d16f1e4cfde6615 468217 true true true false 53 1505099 Ieva Datava 2019-10-25T14:27:43 14 Topic 1 0 468217 634 53           Este símbolo indica que este producto no se debe descartar con los residuos domésticos normales  (Directiva 2012/19/EU).   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2019-10-25T14:27:45 Warranty and support (heading only) 244 0f108edaad744145a4f79e71cc657dfb 468225 true true true false 53 1505102 Ieva Datava 2019-10-25T14:27:45 14 Topic 1 0 468225 939 53   Garantía y asistencia   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 0 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-10-25T14:27:46 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 42a2d681c6da4ea6bb99f45dfc671ca9 468228 true true true false 53 1505103 Ieva Datava 2019-10-25T14:27:46 14 Topic 1 0 468228 940 53           Si necesita información o asistencia, visite el sitio web  www.philips.com/support o lea el folleto de garantía internacional.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2019-10-23T14:24:37 Ordering accessories (heading only) 300 bb6c7c143fe2428691fdf321f8388691 468885 true true true false 40 1502018 Ieva Datava 2019-10-23T14:24:37 14 Topic 1 0 468885 28263 40   Đặt mua phụ kiện   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-11-01T09:30:56 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 feb731e5ea5c45478e1bb7eaf8028393 472646 true true true false 0 2011981 Marie-josé DeRoos 2021-04-15T15:27:37 6 Topic 1 0 472646 -1 1           For detailed instructions, see 'How do I replace the shaving heads?'.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-11-11T12:19:15 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 7a52feefbb76452598d2c13f0cea3ad3 473254 true true true false 0 1533490 Marloes de Lange 2019-12-03T10:48:44 6 Topic 1 0 473254 -1 1           Shake off excess water.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-11-11T12:21:54 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 ef2e956f20744b6195f5df5cbce8fda6 473255 true true true false 0 1616227 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-02T14:14:17 6 Topic 1 0 473255 -1 1           Remove the shaving heads.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-11-12T12:50:27 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 ba122e85ad56484098a51ecaaab145d8 473399 true true true false 14 1516416 Abby Kooistra 2019-11-12T12:51:00 14 Topic 1 0 473399 41835 14           Éteignez le rasoir.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2019-11-25T07:34:19 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 c9a5c0937ccd44a486485de7d04db732 474388 true true true false 0 1616210 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-02T14:13:31 6 Topic 1 0 474388 -1 1           Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-12-09T10:27:37 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 feb9ab61ea9048e3bf1e937054af45ef 477109 true true true false 44 1540056 Marloes de Lange 2019-12-09T10:27:37 14 Topic 1 0 477109 464174 44           Le aconsejamos que limpie los cabezales de afeitado a fondo una vez al mes o cuando la afeitadora ya no afeite tan bien como antes.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-12-09T10:27:37 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 8f8740e3f0fe4450b79f343091085ae2 477110 true true true false 44 1540057 Marloes de Lange 2019-12-09T10:27:37 14 Topic 1 0 477110 473254 44           Sacuda el exceso de agua.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-12-09T10:27:37 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 50ab9142774b46ef8206b347729a72c6 477111 true true true false 44 1540058 Marloes de Lange 2019-12-09T10:27:37 14 Topic 1 0 477111 41835 44           Apague la afeitadora.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2019-12-09T10:27:38 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 2d3d28aaf0f94d05b5ff4353612c35e8 477112 true true true false 44 1540059 Marloes de Lange 2019-12-09T10:27:38 14 Topic 1 0 477112 457080 44           Colóquelos aparte en un lugar seguro.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Nikhil Mukunda 2019-12-05T12:32:59 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 6081c4adee56465e845be338be296d7f 477151 true true true false 14 1535954 Nikhil Mukunda 2019-12-05T12:32:59 14 Topic 1 0 477151 464174 14           Nous vous recommandons de nettoyer en profondeur les têtes de rasage une fois par mois ou lorsque les résultats de rasage ne sont pas aussi satisfaisants que d’habitude.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Nikhil Mukunda 2019-12-05T12:32:59 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 7634bf1f998f418bad72c1bcd7ec9c2e 477152 true true true false 14 1535955 Nikhil Mukunda 2019-12-05T12:32:59 14 Topic 1 0 477152 473254 14           Retirez l’excès d’eau en secouant l’unité.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Nikhil Mukunda 2019-12-05T12:21:20 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 4443018f978648cfb8625b20ade349ce 477167 true true true false 44 1535919 Nikhil Mukunda 2019-12-05T12:21:20 14 Topic 1 0 477167 423901 44           Encienda la afeitadora.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:56:13 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 22e99be6e2b94e5880a2d7d54130baee 477986 true true true false 28 1553309 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:56:13 14 Topic 1 0 477986 476702 28           Este produto contém uma bateria recarregável que não pode ser substituída. Não abra o produto para trocar a bateria recarregável.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:56:26 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 56c00f6d67804ed08112877c2ddcf770 478021 true true true false 28 1553390 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:56:26 14 Topic 1 0 478021 2757 28           Este capítulo resume os problemas mais comuns que podem surgir com a utilização do aparelho. Caso você não consiga solucionar o problema com as informações abaixo, acesse  www.philips.com/support para obter uma lista de perguntas frequentes ou entre em contato com a Central de Atendimento ao Cliente do seu país.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:56:54 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 2b66df277d144a46a6c605e5eeb59293 478040 true true true false 42 1553487 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:56:54 14 Topic 1 0 478040 476702 42           Este producto contiene una batería recargable que no se puede cambiar. No abra el producto para cambiar la batería recargable.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:26 Important safety information 418 6d34ea2aa4b64146bec5e7a76e61c916 478093 true true true false 44 1553691 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:26 14 Topic 1 0 478093 738 44   Información de seguridad importante   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Lea atentamente esta importante información antes de usar el dispositivo y consérvela para futuras consultas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 0 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:29 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 ab036d578e3141e0836e5141ae50a1f9 478103 true true true false 44 1553717 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:29 14 Topic 1 0 478103 476702 44           Este producto contiene una batería recargable que no es reemplazable. No abra el producto para reemplazar la batería recargable.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:37 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 3a75930f1f444e15be271a22f204de33 478137 true true true false 44 1553799 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:37 14 Topic 1 0 478137 232965 44               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:37 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 4c50c445246845eaacb326927274c167 478138 true true true false 44 1553803 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:37 14 Topic 1 0 478138 2757 44           Este capítulo resume los problemas más comunes que puede encontrar con el dispositivo. Si no es capaz de resolver el problema con la información que se proporciona a continuación, visite  www.philips.com/support para acceder a una lista de preguntas frecuentes o contacte al Centro de atención al cliente en su país.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:38 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 6e05bd6f99464e65b54d68dddf75e882 478140 true true true false 44 1553807 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:38 14 Topic 1 0 478140 119260 44           La batería recargable está descargada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:56:19 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 a61b58e28c6144ada6970c4f19e4d5d3 478158 true true true false 2 1553339 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:56:19 14 Topic 1 0 478158 476702 2           يحتوي هذا المنتج على بطارية قابلة لإعادة الشحن غير قابلة للاستبدال. لا تفتح المنتج لاستبدال البطارية القابلة لإعادة الشحن.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:00 E_Introduction philips 1139 2a3b75b21f1d4d159bd9c73b7b6c5627 478200 true true true false 53 1553543 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:00 14 Topic 1 0 478200 238 53           Felicitaciones por su compra y bienvenido a Philips. Para aprovechar al máximo los beneficios de la asistencia que ofrece Philips, registre su producto en  www.philips.com/welcome.    35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:00 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 32142eabe0534bdb970be6f692afa4cf 478201 true true true false 53 1553554 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:00 14 Topic 1 0 478201 248646 53   Descripción general (Fig. 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:02 P_Socket for small plug 1148 2cb99c9f99b84063beefed20d6632226 478203 true true true false 53 1553567 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:02 14 Topic 1 0 478203 614 53           Toma para clavija pequeña   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:03 P_Small plug 1148 af42971c99de427bae7258d9f65c6600 478204 true true true false 53 1553576 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:03 14 Topic 1 0 478204 616 53           Clavija pequeña   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:04 P_On/off button 1147 a3905c3bd4be4cca9f2cb9386b4d3dd7 478205 true true true false 53 1553587 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:04 14 Topic 1 0 478205 618 53           Botón de encendido/apagado   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:05 P_Cleaning brush 72 0bfdc35f46b24aadbd23b1c066fc61da 478207 true true true false 53 1553602 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:05 14 Topic 1 0 478207 1310 53           Cepillo limpiador   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:08 P_Supply unit 1148 c6ee6b0e0dc4456da15c580d0b7b26bb 478215 true true true false 53 1553627 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:08 14 Topic 1 0 478215 119159 53           Unidad de alimentación   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:08 Important safety information 418 bc9b7982083d456ebbc598b64622ef33 478216 true true true false 53 1553628 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:08 14 Topic 1 0 478216 738 53   Información de seguridad importante   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Lea atentamente esta información importante antes de usar el aparato y conserve esta guía para consultas futuras.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 0 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:09 Danger (heading only - 3mm) 418 193b035378e5474994264b4c02b44d41 478218 true true true false 53 1553879 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T09:37:43 4 Topic 1 0 478218 1212 53   Peligro   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:10 Danger 418 3da82b6cdb724373b12ac7860b109cc3 478219 true true true false 53 1553631 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:10 14 Topic 1 0 478219 1212 53   Peligro   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:10 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 c79b46ea0e5447f782f47dd2cf69b4b9 478220 true true true false 53 1553632 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:10 14 Topic 1 0 478220 83445 53                 35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:11 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 80f539a7cb8a495e8c0264907add57d6 478221 true true true false 53 1553633 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:11 14 Topic 1 0 478221 83444 53            Mantenga seca la unidad de alimentación.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:11 Warning (heading only - 3mm) 418 cba97200dc9d4952ace389351dc768a1 478222 true true true false 53 1553885 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T09:39:43 4 Topic 1 0 478222 69413 53   Advertencia   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:12 Warning 418 7a9480fa2fad4d2a8b5b23cc585a3aaa 478223 true true true false 53 1553635 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:12 14 Topic 1 0 478223 69413 53   Advertencia   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:13 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 233cd021957d441581f4a8f81cda0214 478225 true true true false 53 1553637 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:13 14 Topic 1 0 478225 83449 53               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:14 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 ee8fc0f7f3184e2cbc4e1673dc3a885d 478226 true true true false 53 1553638 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:14 14 Topic 1 0 478226 131852 53           La unidad de alimentación contiene un transformador. No corte la unidad de alimentación para reemplazar la clavija por otra, ya que esto podría ser peligroso.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:14 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 78aeb5cd73334249b82a620f5e7f7bd7 478227 true true true false 53 1553639 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:14 14 Topic 1 0 478227 3990 53           Siempre desconecte el aparato antes de limpiarlo bajo el grifo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:15 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 d2bf35125a014bc9b39a04a1d26a31c0 478228 true true true false 53 1553640 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:15 14 Topic 1 0 478228 1182 53               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:16 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 90a58fae94c74d83934e7b5e23f474b0 478229 true true true false 53 1553641 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:16 14 Topic 1 0 478229 155478 53           Siempre revise el aparato antes de utilizarlo. No utilice el aparato si está dañado, ya que podría causarle una lesión. Siempre reemplace la pieza dañada por otra original.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:16 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 b1640e08fcdb44838379fc31733b8450 478230 true true true false 53 1584376 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-05T15:44:43 6 Topic 1 0 478230 69446 53   Precaución   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:17 Caution 418 1203ae16555543a1bf92642eb1ce4e79 478231 true true true false 53 1553643 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:17 14 Topic 1 0 478231 69446 53   Precaución   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:18 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 a1041dc62cf14f83a7251d9e90b0c86a 478233 true true true false 53 1553645 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:18 14 Topic 1 0 478233 102194 53           Para evitar daños irreparables al cargador, no utilice la unidad de alimentación en un tomacorriente que contenga un ambientador eléctrico ni cerca de este.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:19 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 990c4978333049df839af1eaf3343ccc 478235 true true true false 53 1553647 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:19 14 Topic 1 0 478235 1185 53           Por cuestiones de higiene, solo una persona debe utilizar el aparato.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:24 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 b827fa8268c841149d9ced270080f961 478245 true true true false 53 1553667 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:24 14 Topic 1 0 478245 476702 53           Este producto incluye una batería recargable que no se puede reemplazar. No abra el producto para reemplazar la batería recargable.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:24 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 88f86a4a58074b4583fa1b86c319fe00 478246 true true true false 53 1553675 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:24 14 Topic 1 0 478246 1217 53   Campos electromagnéticos (CEM)   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:25 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 c26110d44cd9496cbfcc64fe4f50a9ad 478247 true true true false 53 1553680 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:25 14 Topic 1 0 478247 1187 53           Este aparato <USR_PH_SHRT> cumple con todas las normas y regulaciones vigentes respecto de la exposición a campos electromagnéticos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:26 General (heading only) 137 39170cf3c21640fe93701ba06fc7c3ee 478248 true true true false 53 1553687 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:26 14 Topic 1 0 478248 1218 53   General   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 0 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:26 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 d870bffcad0e4b07beca18ad76ba869d 478249 true true true false 53 1553693 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:26 14 Topic 1 0 478249 4368 53                 35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:27 This appliance is waterproof 217 b0a4cb8c9f464946b60c907cec7a6b3f 478250 true true true false 53 1553699 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:27 14 Topic 1 0 478250 4369 53           Este aparato es  a prueba de agua. Se puede utilizar en la bañera o en la ducha y se puede limpiar debajo del grifo. Por cuestiones de seguridad, el aparato solamente se puede utilizar sin el cable.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:28 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 ca1c7cf81570401182da1bbfb4b31487 478251 true true true false 53 1553706 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:28 14 Topic 1 0 478251 1188 53           La unidad de alimentación sirve para una red eléctrica con voltajes que van desde los 100 a los 240 voltios.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:28 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 83cf4cf374eb493aaf08e782736bcbf9 478252 true true true false 53 1553711 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:28 14 Topic 1 0 478252 83452 53           La unidad de alimentación transforma los 100-240 voltios en un voltaje menor y más seguro, menor a los 24 voltios.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:29 Charging (heading only) 418 66c70e03211d4b7792a9db3765bee992 478253 true true true false 53 1553718 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:29 14 Topic 1 0 478253 498 53   Carga   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 0 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:35 E_Note: 361 56a0f0267d5d407986801f59837d1cdd 478274 true true true false 53 1553784 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:35 14 Topic 1 0 478274 2900 53           Nota:   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:38 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 9a71cdb9178844719c70916c5cc111f9 478288 true true true false 53 1553812 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:38 14 Topic 1 0 478288 583 53           Apague el aparato.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:40 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 b391bcde58ac4cf9a18b6d4744b78d7d 478292 true true true false 53 1553816 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:40 14 Topic 1 0 478292 938 53   Restricciones de la garantía   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:42 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 dc679bc155c04aafa01c141682ab7427 478295 true true true false 53 1553819 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:42 14 Topic 1 0 478295 4099 53                 35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:43 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 51b95204f70d4b09b406fb5ffe757e9a 478296 true true true false 53 1553820 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:43 14 Topic 1 0 478296 4100 53           Este símbolo indica que este producto contiene una batería recargable integrada, la cual no se debe descartar con  los residuos domésticos habituales (2006/66/EC). Lleve el producto a un punto de recolección oficial o a un centro de servicios de Philips para que un profesional retire la batería recargable.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:44 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 56c973906a1d4298961ae870b8d5602f 478297 true true true false 53 1553821 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:44 14 Topic 1 0 478297 934 53           Siga las normas vigentes en su país para la recolección selectiva de productos eléctricos y electrónicos y para las baterías recargables. El tratamiento adecuado de los desechos evita consecuencias negativas en el medioambiente y en la salud de las personas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:45 Recycling 598 255dceb8c41047afb4d2e4458daf19ba 478299 true true true false 53 1553823 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:45 14 Topic 1 0 478299 118169 53   Reciclado   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:45 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 19f3f2dfe1964d05be837bfbe05a937c 478300 true true true false 53 1553824 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:45 14 Topic 1 0 478300 118171 53           No arroje el producto con los residuos domésticos habituales cuando finalice su vida útil; entréguelo en un punto de recolección oficial para que lo reciclen. Al realizar esto, ayuda a preservar el medioambiente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:46 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 7b9958307a9140ec8a8080e7b611fee8 478301 true true true false 53 1553825 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:46 14 Topic 1 0 478301 120220 53           Este producto contiene una batería recargable integrada, la cual no se debe descartar con los residuos domésticos habituales. Lleve el producto a un punto de recolección oficial o a un centro de servicios de Philips para que un profesional retire la batería recargable.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:47 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 6fd65a3dfe574b05ab548a1292993736 478302 true true true false 53 1553826 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:47 14 Topic 1 0 478302 118172 53           Siga las normas vigentes en su país para la recolección selectiva de productos eléctricos y electrónicos y para las baterías recargables. El tratamiento adecuado de los desechos evita consecuencias negativas en el medioambiente y en la salud de las personas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:50 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 a951a759392a408d950008a10bebbd1b 478311 true true true false 53 1553835 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:50 14 Topic 1 0 478311 28189 53   Resolución de problemas   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:51 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 09bba7d46e584e80acfe171c6e4c85e5 478312 true true true false 53 1553836 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:51 14 Topic 1 0 478312 232965 53               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:51 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 413fa7ea95184553bad1db056765d3ea 478313 true true true false 53 1553837 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:51 14 Topic 1 0 478313 2757 53           Este capítulo resume los problemas más comunes que puede presentar el dispositivo. Si no puede resolver el problema con la información que se brinda a continuación, visite el sitio web  www.philips.com/support para obtener una lista de las preguntas más frecuentes o comuníquese con el Centro de atención al cliente en su país.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:51 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 804aba9c6e734711849b4714b2c75647 478315 true true true false 53 1553839 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:51 14 Topic 1 0 478315 119260 53           La batería recargable está descargada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:36 E_Introduction philips 1139 4ef94025a01143b0936e439c27c7aba2 478323 true true true false 48 1568087 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:36 14 Topic 1 0 478323 238 48           ¡Felicitaciones por su compra y bienvenida a Philips! Para aprovechar al máximo la asistencia que Philips ofrece, registre el producto en  www.philips.com/welcome.    35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:37 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 cf31d1ba5d064744888278de477b5449 478324 true true true false 48 1568088 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:37 14 Topic 1 0 478324 248646 48   Descripción general (Fig. 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:38 P_Socket for small plug 1148 110843a0ad824a45877d3e108a0a02bf 478326 true true true false 48 1568090 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:38 14 Topic 1 0 478326 614 48           Toma para conector pequeño   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:38 P_Small plug 1148 096ea969df674aa8b0fd29aebbb51b3b 478327 true true true false 48 1568091 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:38 14 Topic 1 0 478327 616 48           Conector pequeño   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:39 P_On/off button 1147 3222e798d5774bef89c04b52f10e4137 478328 true true true false 48 1568092 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:39 14 Topic 1 0 478328 618 48           Botón de encendido/apagado   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:40 P_Cleaning brush 72 09d0c097270d4e14b7765b272c85a564 478330 true true true false 48 1568094 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:40 14 Topic 1 0 478330 1310 48           Cepillo de limpieza   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:43 P_Supply unit 1148 6690fe9641dd4ebbafcb29cd0586a6fc 478338 true true true false 48 1568102 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:43 14 Topic 1 0 478338 119159 48           Unidad de alimentación   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:44 Important safety information 418 9fc0d6c417494eb38cf7793224b9bb7e 478339 true true true false 48 1568103 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:44 14 Topic 1 0 478339 738 48   Información de seguridad importante   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Lea atentamente esta información importante antes de usar el aparato y guárdela para consultarla en el futuro.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 0 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   91936 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:45 Danger (heading only - 3mm) 418 25b3230077114ac79f8ef68d71ff3781 478341 true true true false 48 1568105 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:45 14 Topic 1 0 478341 1212 48   Peligro      35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:45 Danger 418 32f9cb6458ec451da880ff7f87230355 478342 true true true false 48 1568106 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:45 14 Topic 1 0 478342 1212 48   Peligro   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:46 Keep the supply unit dry_Important 137 eba4e1274bf1446aa393215ca67ce7ea 478343 true true true false 48 1568107 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:46 14 Topic 1 0 478343 83445 48                 35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:46 E_Keep the supply unit dry 137 9c0ee6922c8745afa0f12e7a033e3fa7 478344 true true true false 48 1568108 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:46 14 Topic 1 0 478344 83444 48            Mantenga la unidad de alimentación seca.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:47 Warning (heading only - 3mm) 418 54c23187eb764beea2b98c2c5876c1c8 478345 true true true false 48 1568109 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:47 14 Topic 1 0 478345 69413 48   Advertencia     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:48 Warning 418 8db6bafd252746329cf57255c911964d 478346 true true true false 48 1568110 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:48 14 Topic 1 0 478346 69413 48   Advertencia   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:49 The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it 137 d94f1c3a56d04b75ac68925a4c5108c6 478348 true true true false 48 1568112 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:49 14 Topic 1 0 478348 83449 48               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:49 E_The supply unit contains a transformer. Do not cut off the supply unit to replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation. 198 274ba109d4df4778a74fee14aec5d810 478349 true true true false 48 1568113 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:49 14 Topic 1 0 478349 131852 48           La unidad de alimentación contiene un transformador. No corte la unidad de alimentación para sustituirla por otro enchufe, ya que podría provocar situaciones de peligro.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:50 Always unplug the appliance before you clean it under the tap 217 41dc958ac7454b16a1b125d1be92a2ed 478350 true true true false 48 1568114 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:50 14 Topic 1 0 478350 3990 48           Desenchufe siempre el aparato antes de limpiarlo con agua.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:50 Always check the appliance before you use it 137 1f788b3c3f0342f08b313fdea2532c1e 478351 true true true false 48 1568115 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:50 14 Topic 1 0 478351 1182 48               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:51 E_Always check the appliance before you use it. Do not use the appliance if it is damaged, as this may cause injury....original type. 40 355f230a4c0f44b29fd36b980e87c8a0 478352 true true true false 48 1568116 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:51 14 Topic 1 0 478352 155478 48           Revise siempre el aparato antes de usarlo. No use el aparato si está dañado, ya que puede causar una lesión. Siempre reemplace una pieza dañada por una original.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:51 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 6272aafbe7e944f4872228bdb14e76f5 478353 true true true false 48 1572597 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-14T13:44:45 6 Topic 1 0 478353 69446 48   Precaución   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:52 Caution 418 2ae37aca9c7b429488b37cf1e3350e6c 478354 true true true false 48 1568118 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:52 14 Topic 1 0 478354 69446 48   Precaución   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:53 Do not use the supply unit in or near wall sockets that contain an electric air freshener to prevent irreparable damage to the supply unit 346 7a8b5c87f8394bc0905b41882d3fb798 478356 true true true false 48 1568120 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:53 14 Topic 1 0 478356 102194 48           No use la unidad de alimentación en un enchufe de pared, o cerca de uno, en el que esté o haya estado enchufado un aromatizador eléctrico de aire para evitar un daño irreparable a la unidad.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:54 For hygienic reasons, the appliance should only be used by one person 137 d88fcddf2b7f4646b437f90d0b296461 478358 true true true false 48 1568122 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:54 14 Topic 1 0 478358 1185 48           Por motivos de higiene, el aparato debe usarlo únicamente una sola persona.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:00:59 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 8b280369b20a46f58f1676f40c333713 478367 true true true false 48 1572594 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-14T13:44:00 6 Topic 1 0 478367 411790 48   Instrucciones de seguridad para la batería   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:00 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 f7a6de9a096b43aa97ed260d27f6a121 478369 true true true false 48 1568133 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:00 14 Topic 1 0 478369 411750 48           Cargue, use y guarde el producto a una temperatura entre <USR_Temp_Low>  °C y <USR_Temp_High>  °C.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:00 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 87b6186873de492b8a01bc1274a6fb82 478370 true true true false 48 1568134 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:00 14 Topic 1 0 478370 411755 48           Siempre desenchufe el producto cuando esté completamente cargado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:01 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 37c8dda2c8be4d1c9b7176d66cda2757 478371 true true true false 48 1568135 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:01 14 Topic 1 0 478371 411563 48           No queme el producto ni la batería, tampoco los exponga directamente a la luz solar ni a altas temperaturas (por ejemplo, dentro de automóviles calientes o cerca de cocinas con el fuego encendido). Las baterías pueden explotar si se sobrecalientan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-17T08:30:09 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 e996ab7cae8e4a6b8e6284a2eea1a4d5 478372 true true true false 48 1597729 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-17T08:30:09 14 Topic 1 0 478372 411576 48           Si el producto se calienta excesivamente, emite un olor anormal, cambia de color o si la carga lleva más tiempo de lo habitual, deje de usarlo y de cargarlo, y comuníquese con su distribuidor local de Philips.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:02 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 9b80a25f67d144c3a7a843d3be03c0db 478373 true true true false 48 1568137 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:02 14 Topic 1 0 478373 411578 48           No coloque el producto y su batería en hornos microondas ni en cocinas de inducción.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:02 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 cdaf52bfabab4816abe4794f72de96d2 478374 true true true false 48 1568138 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:02 14 Topic 1 0 478374 476702 48           Este producto contiene una batería recargable que no se reemplaza. No abra el producto para reemplazar la batería recargable.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-10T10:38:51 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 99d0c51df53541a59127fe81db5cdf84 478375 true true true false 48 1870968 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-10T10:38:51 14 Topic 1 0 478375 411754 48               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:04 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 3c67cc66e6934609af3d96b79c015e25 478376 true true true false 48 1568140 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:04 14 Topic 1 0 478376 411574 48           Para evitar que la batería se caliente o libere sustancias tóxicas o peligrosas, no modifique, perfore ni dañe los productos o la batería y no desmote, cortocircuite ni sobrecargue la batería, ni la cargue con la polaridad invertida.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-10T10:38:52 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 4a8396f897824657b6a342a48a459316 478377 true true true false 48 1870970 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-10T10:38:52 14 Topic 1 0 478377 411572 48               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:05 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eye 1554 1ab017c0802b44b783ef5a916b3a5727 478378 true true true false 48 1568142 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:05 14 Topic 1 0 478378 411580 48           Si la batería se daña o tienen fugas, evite el contacto con la piel o los ojos. Si esto sucede, enjuague bien inmediatamente con agua y busque atención médica.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:05 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 746c4a3f014c49e0a3c3265ad88c542b 478379 true true true false 48 1568143 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:05 14 Topic 1 0 478379 1217 48   Campos electromagnéticos (CE)   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:06 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 12bd87619ff7473bbdd73700f0c6c43e 478380 true true true false 48 1568144 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:06 14 Topic 1 0 478380 1187 48           Este aparato <USR_PH_SHRT> cumple con todos los estándares y las normas aplicables sobre la exposición a campos electromagnéticos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:06 General (heading only) 137 5b2a649f76b34923a9fd8d29a88c1c0c 478381 true true true false 48 1568145 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:06 14 Topic 1 0 478381 1218 48   General   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 0 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:07 This appliance is waterproof_Important 217 f3431a6919e4483a9444e46fdf3a5b58 478382 true true true false 48 1568146 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:07 14 Topic 1 0 478382 4368 48                 35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:07 This appliance is waterproof 217 804f3e11fd474fa1bbacdd02ff2c5597 478383 true true true false 48 1568147 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:07 14 Topic 1 0 478383 4369 48           Este aparato es  a prueba de agua. Es apropiado para su uso en el baño o la ducha y puede lavarse bajo la llave. Por ello y por motivos de seguridad, el aparato solo se puede usar sin cable.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:08 The supply unit is suitable for mains voltages ranging from 100 to 240 volts 137 b017c39c60b44fc497088ff8283ff1a9 478384 true true true false 48 1568148 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:08 14 Topic 1 0 478384 1188 48           La unidad de alimentación es adecuada para tensiones de red de 100 a 240 voltios.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:09 The supply unit transforms 100-240 volts to a safe low voltage of less than 24 volts 137 b8cc3341c5ad4a209378cad9f95bd0cd 478385 true true true false 48 1568149 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:09 14 Topic 1 0 478385 83452 48           La unidad de alimentación transforma los 100 o 240 voltios a un bajo voltaje seguro de menos de 24 voltios.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:09 Charging (heading only) 418 610c2b8c0d1d4f37b9a995c44ea1bc10 478386 true true true false 48 1568150 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:09 14 Topic 1 0 478386 498 48   Carga   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging (1) 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 0 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:18 E_Note: 361 0c566b986de2428bb425c232f1b124d3 478407 true true true false 48 1568171 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:18 14 Topic 1 0 478407 2900 48           Nota:   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:22 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 94f32dc1a18b490992e1354b8497eddd 478421 true true true false 48 1568185 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:22 14 Topic 1 0 478421 583 48           Apague el aparato.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:24 Warranty and support (heading only) 244 90ac95bc875e4e51b0b25d4f37bbd1ca 478425 true true true false 48 1568189 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:24 14 Topic 1 0 478425 939 48   Garantía y asistencia   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 0 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:25 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 8643ed6274a44979b1b4a5b7a8132c45 478426 true true true false 48 1568190 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:25 14 Topic 1 0 478426 940 48           Si necesita asistencia o información, visite  www.philips.com/support o lea el folleto de garantía internacional.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:25 Warranty restrictions (heading only) 244 b33557c3fd3c4278a3a5882a0d202292 478427 true true true false 48 1568191 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:25 14 Topic 1 0 478427 938 48   Restricciones de la garantía   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:27 Recycling 130 ce4bed177cd3440b903853632852a726 478430 true true true false 48 1568194 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:27 14 Topic 1 0 478430 1010 48   Reciclaje   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 0 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:28 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 6f1d09cdc43f46c9b5e795504bf80d31 478431 true true true false 48 1568195 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:28 14 Topic 1 0 478431 918 48                 35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:28 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 e4c0536ee9a2433287d94baf0c5037e4 478432 true true true false 48 1568196 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:28 14 Topic 1 0 478432 634 48           Este símbolo significa que este producto no se debe desechar con los residuos normales de una casa  (2012/19/UE).   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:29 This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_rechargeable non-removable 114 1033e2ff36094382bf67211edac43606 478433 true true true false 48 1568197 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:29 14 Topic 1 0 478433 4099 48                 35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:30 E_This symbol means that this product contains a built-in rechargeable battery which shall not be disposed of with normal household waste (2006/66/EC)_rechargeable non-removable  114 fb4060822e9a4f7e95decee7220c0359 478434 true true true false 48 1568198 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:30 14 Topic 1 0 478434 4100 48           Este símbolo significa que este producto contiene una batería recargable incorporada que no se debe desechar con los  residuos normales de una casa (2006/66/CE). Lleve su producto a un punto de recolección oficial o a un centro de servicio Philips para que un profesional extraiga la batería recargable.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:30 Follow your country's rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries_WE EE 114 2e8a93fbb8a6411fb9c3f915464ae7e0 478435 true true true false 48 1568199 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:30 14 Topic 1 0 478435 934 48           Siga la normativa de su país para la recolección separada de productos eléctricos y electrónicos, y baterías recargables. La eliminación correcta ayuda a prevenir consecuencias negativas para el ambiente y la salud humana.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:31 Recycling 598 f1efde35ef724ebfa2e639d879daa45c 478437 true true true false 48 1568201 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:31 14 Topic 1 0 478437 118169 48   Reciclaje   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:32 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 daf01aee195540859a3557dfd2a79b1c 478438 true true true false 48 1568202 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:32 14 Topic 1 0 478438 118171 48           No deseche el producto con la basura normal de la casa al final de su vida útil, sino que llévelo a un punto de recolección oficial para su reciclaje. De esta manera, ayuda a proteger el medio ambiente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:32 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 e795fa002e234e85bad9de55a1ebf35e 478439 true true true false 48 1568203 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:32 14 Topic 1 0 478439 120220 48           Este producto contiene una batería recargable incorporada que no se debe desechar con la basura normal de una casa. Lleve su producto a un punto de recolección oficial o a un centro de servicio Philips para que un profesional extraiga la batería recargable.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:33 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 7894e7aa80d840988f8717d4afaa58ee 478440 true true true false 48 1568204 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:33 14 Topic 1 0 478440 118172 48           Siga la normativa de su país para la recolección separada de productos eléctricos y electrónicos, y baterías recargables. La eliminación correcta ayuda a prevenir consecuencias negativas para el ambiente y la salud humana.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:37 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 83d2666e572249adbb0065dfe5959be5 478449 true true true false 48 1568213 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:37 14 Topic 1 0 478449 28189 48   Solución de problemas   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:38 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 9cbfdab7dd1747dbb18aea86566caafb 478450 true true true false 48 1568214 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:38 14 Topic 1 0 478450 232965 48               35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:38 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 d9fb052269574c90815368fc1992e6ac 478451 true true true false 48 1568215 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:38 14 Topic 1 0 478451 2757 48           Este capítulo resume los problemas más comunes que puede encontrar con el aparato. Si no puede resolver el problema con la información que se proporciona a continuación, visite  www.philips.com/support para acceder a una lista de preguntas frecuentes o comuníquese con el Centro de atención al cliente en su país.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:39 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 33dc249420304d9bbb503eb4bde03843 478453 true true true false 48 1568217 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-08T16:01:39 14 Topic 1 0 478453 119260 48           La batería recargable está descargada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:56:30 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 b33c40f901c84a69832d20519bd66d8c 478470 true true true false 8 1553416 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:56:30 14 Topic 1 0 478470 476702 8           Dit product bevat een oplaadbare batterij die niet kan worden vervangen. Maak het product niet open om de oplaadbare batterij te vervangen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:56:58 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 baa6de1540544f61be96e34bdd846664 478517 true true true false 13 1553523 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:56:58 14 Topic 1 0 478517 476702 13           Ce produit contient une batterie rechargeable qui ne peut être remplacée. N’ouvrez pas le produit pour la remplacer.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:25 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 8edf23964c70416e967aa85a8ceb6048 478564 true true true false 15 1553683 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:57:25 14 Topic 1 0 478564 476702 15           Dieses Produkt verfügt über einen Akku, der nicht austauschbar ist. Öffnen Sie das Produkt nicht, um den Akku auszutauschen.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:56:52 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 809d8bc7a25843ca89a0838a3cb68ea6 478611 true true true false 19 1553470 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-06T08:56:52 14 Topic 1 0 478611 476702 19           Questo prodotto contiene una batteria ricaricabile non sostituibile. Non aprite il prodotto per sostituire la batteria ricaricabile.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-27T07:05:19 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 2696556bb9e14f9e8defa4106f7c3e90 479102 true true true false 17 1551238 Ieva Datava 2019-12-27T07:05:19 14 Topic 1 0 479102 476702 17           מוצר זה מכיל סוללה נטענת שאינה ניתנת להחלפה. אין לפתוח את המוצר על מנת להחליף את הסוללה הנטענת.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:53:09 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 ceffc94c021545bda247581a5f1b6c74 479109 true true true false 27 1550299 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:53:09 14 Topic 1 0 479109 476702 27           Este produto contém uma bateria recarregável não substituível. Não abra o produto para substituir a bateria recarregável.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:52:54 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 b12ca63d370d4bcc8f497f658c0a31d6 479116 true true true false 35 1550283 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:52:54 14 Topic 1 0 479116 476702 35           Este producto contiene una batería recargable que no es reemplazable. No abra el producto para sustituir la batería recargable.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T15:50:56 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 9b776f7aa44c4e0eb8d485d793f62cdb 479123 true true true false 7 1550655 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T15:50:56 14 Topic 1 0 479123 476702 7           Dette produkt indeholder et genopladeligt batteri, der ikke kan udskiftes. Produktet må ikke åbnes i forbindelse med udskiftning af det genopladelige batteri.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:48:25 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 3fd6b900568c47fb842ac1b74d15201c 479130 true true true false 6 1549919 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:48:25 14 Topic 1 0 479130 476702 6           Výrobek obsahuje nabíjecí akumulátor, který není určen k výměně. Neotvírejte výrobek, ani se nepokoušejte baterii vyměnit.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:52:40 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 32ce77334c394cdf9dbefc81009e7e13 479137 true true true false 12 1550268 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:52:40 14 Topic 1 0 479137 476702 12           Tässä tuotteessa on akku, jota ei voi vaihtaa. Älä avaa tuotetta akun vaihtamista varten.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:48:10 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 4e50a269791446f4bbe9a695353c3469 479144 true true true false 29 1549885 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:48:10 14 Topic 1 0 479144 476702 29           Acest produs conține o baterie reîncărcabilă care nu se poate înlocui. Nu deschideți produsul pentru a înlocui bateria reîncărcabilă.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-27T07:05:04 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 bf8c7409af344e0a984b74569ce02213 479151 true true true false 25 1551223 Ieva Datava 2019-12-27T07:05:04 14 Topic 1 0 479151 476702 25           Dette produktet inneholder et oppladbart batteri som ikke kan byttes. Ikke prøv å åpne produktet for å bytte det oppladbare batteriet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-24T14:28:08 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 ad7a2d1c31c0491ba9c7740b9429e98e 479158 true true true false 39 1551041 Ieva Datava 2019-12-24T14:28:08 14 Topic 1 0 479158 476702 39           Цей виріб містить незамінну акумуляторну батарею. Не відкривайте виріб, щоб замінити акумуляторну батарею.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2020-01-02T07:41:44 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 eca6fed750c64c58985fc4e8eb2d6462 479165 true true true false 36 1551895 Ieva Datava 2020-01-02T07:41:44 14 Topic 1 0 479165 476702 36           Den här produkten innehåller ett laddningsbart batteri som inte är utbytbart. Öppna inte produkten för att byta ut det laddningsbara batteriet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:47:56 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 14ed5ec7a91f4519b9c452e44273ed1e 479172 true true true false 5 1549854 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:47:56 14 Topic 1 0 479172 476702 5           Ovaj proizvod sadrži punjive baterije koje nisu zamjenjive. Ne otvarajte proizvod kako biste zamijenili punjivu bateriju.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-27T07:04:49 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 94ad7e38a57249b98e905d4763c7baf4 479179 true true true false 24 1551208 Ieva Datava 2019-12-27T07:04:49 14 Topic 1 0 479179 476702 24           Produk ini mengandungi bateri boleh cas semula yang tidak boleh diganti. Jangan buka produk untuk menggantikan bateri boleh cas semula.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:47:38 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 f5f96072362a42d1b9f97a0b318b64f0 479187 true true true false 26 1549832 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:47:38 14 Topic 1 0 479187 476702 26           To urządzenie zawiera niewymienny akumulator. Nie otwieraj urządzenia, aby wymienić akumulator.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:52:25 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 b78822d1a8ac4578989939ca3e030ebc 479194 true true true false 32 1550251 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:52:25 14 Topic 1 0 479194 476702 32           本產品包含無法更換的充電式電池。 請勿拆開本產品更換充電式電池。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-27T07:05:34 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 d0452a9a0e7546118d4c271ea7b3a35d 479201 true true true false 4 1551255 Ieva Datava 2019-12-27T07:05:34 14 Topic 1 0 479201 476702 4           Този продукт съдържа акумулаторна батерия, които не може да се подменя. Не отваряйте продукта, за да сменяте акумулаторната батерия.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:47:20 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 25f6489165c646e69fbfb3b4de9a1048 479208 true true true false 18 1549816 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T09:47:20 14 Topic 1 0 479208 476702 18           A készülék a felhasználó által nem cserélhető akkumulátort tartalmaz. Ne próbálja kinyitni a készüléket és kicserélni az akkumulátort.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T15:51:09 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 573ce4505b6445e0a92e4497d31a51a0 479215 true true true false 22 1550671 Ieva Datava 2019-12-23T15:51:09 14 Topic 1 0 479215 476702 22           Šajā izstrādājumā ir uzlādējams akumulators, kas nav nomaināms. Neatveriet izstrādājumu un nemēģiniet nomainīt atkārtoti uzlādējamo akumulatoru.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Marloes de Lange 2020-01-09T09:59:36 20670 1566 721712f568424fa282334cf6d5bd246c 486631 true true true false 0 1996287 Marie-josé DeRoos 2021-03-25T08:11:48 11 Topic 1 0 486631 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-01-13T10:20:49 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 0f3564d650a24790bcf73f928199c5ac 487195 true true true false 0 1579248 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-27T10:56:28 6 Topic 1 0 487195 411790 1   Battery safety instructions   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-01-28T13:30:15 E_Note: 361 bbaee63186b946d494d4015cbb7138bb 487362 true true true false 50 1580148 Abby Kooistra 2020-01-28T13:30:15 14 Topic 1 0 487362 2900 50           注：   35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2020-01-28T10:27:34 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 cc29671555ce482f80a4a357721bda48 487611 true true true false 46 1579711 Ieva Datava 2020-01-28T10:27:34 14 Topic 1 0 487611 476702 46           Овој производ содржи батерија на полнење што не се менува. Не отворајте го производот за да ја замените батеријата на полнење.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2020-01-28T10:26:45 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 b77259fdc6fa4ebfbbf51ae18ad7ba87 487683 true true true false 47 1579637 Ieva Datava 2020-01-28T10:26:45 14 Topic 1 0 487683 476702 47           Ky produkt përmban një bateri të karikueshme që nuk është e ndërrueshme. Mos e hapni produktin për të ndërruar baterinë e karikueshme.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2020-01-29T14:28:56 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 6ff0ac1eb11a4567bb74cc1e168a0172 487756 true true true false 33 1581298 Ieva Datava 2020-01-29T14:28:56 14 Topic 1 0 487756 476702 33           Ovaj proizvod sadrži punjivu bateriju koja se ne menja. Nemojte otvarati proizvod da biste zamenili punjivu bateriju.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2020-01-28T10:25:43 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 159efc90a6874b4fbbf49fd046954961 487828 true true true false 10 1579564 Ieva Datava 2020-01-28T10:25:43 14 Topic 1 0 487828 476702 10           Sellel tootel on laetav aku, mis ei ole vahetatav. Ärge avage toodet laetava aku vahetamiseks.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2020-01-29T08:19:33 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 6ac2c9aace3646dfb67c8fbfef164c65 487900 true true true false 23 1580554 Ieva Datava 2020-01-29T08:19:33 14 Topic 1 0 487900 476702 23           Šiame produkte yra pakartotinai įkraunama baterija, kuri nekeičiama. Nebandykite atidaryti produkto norėdami pakeisti pakartotinai įkraunamą bateriją.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2020-01-29T14:28:11 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 7b51946b544946d9ad71d270e446bb4a 487972 true true true false 34 1581224 Ieva Datava 2020-01-29T14:28:11 14 Topic 1 0 487972 476702 34           Tento výrobok obsahuje nabíjateľnú batériu, ktorá nie je vymeniteľná. Neotvárajte výrobok a nevyberajte nabíjateľnú batériu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2020-01-29T08:18:49 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 77f46d05a65b411185afa81c93ad91ca 488044 true true true false 45 1580481 Ieva Datava 2020-01-29T08:18:49 14 Topic 1 0 488044 476702 45           V tem izdelku je akumulatorska baterija, ki je ni mogoče zamenjati. Izdelka ne odpirajte zaradi zamenjave akumulatorske baterije.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-29T08:25:05 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 86ae824aae404844bdd83119a92f0ad9 488532 true true true false 16 1580624 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-29T08:25:05 14 Topic 1 0 488532 476702 16           Αυτό το προϊόν περιλαμβάνει μία επαναφορτιζόμενη μπαταρία που δεν είναι δυνατή η αντικατάστασή της. Μην ανοίγετε το προϊόν για να αντικαταστήσετε την επαναφορτιζόμενη μπαταρία.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-03T06:48:58 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 ea2588871d4e4be0b075ae3699ba933f 488539 true true true false 38 1582682 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-03T06:48:58 14 Topic 1 0 488539 476702 38           Bu üründe değiştirilebilir özellikte olmayan bir şarj edilebilir pil bulunur. Şarj edilebilir pili yenisiyle değiştirmek amacıyla ürünü açmayın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-30T15:05:59 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 4e6d86b425164ce0bee62e7e235da10c 488548 true true true false 20 1581758 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-30T15:05:59 14 Topic 1 0 488548 476702 20           Бұл өнімде ауыстырылмайтын, қайта зарядталатын батарея бар. Қайта зарядталатын батареяны ауыстыру үшін өнімді ашпаңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-30T15:06:05 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 7e7e01c8d7274e2aa7e0c1a52563686b 488556 true true true false 30 1581763 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-30T15:06:05 14 Topic 1 0 488556 476702 30           Данное изделие содержит аккумулятор, который не подлежит замене. Не открывайте изделие, чтобы самостоятельно заменить аккумулятор.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-03T15:44:31 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 26f20c84edf84d3a99b7164a92dfd422 488616 true true true false 2 1583263 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-03T15:44:31 14 Topic 1 0 488616 411790 2   تعليمات سلامة البطارية   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-03T15:44:46 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 97c00a9d25c54e60aada8249d461c33b 488620 true true true false 3 1583273 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-03T15:44:46 14 Topic 1 0 488620 411790 3   Petunjuk keselamatan baterai   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-03T15:44:46 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 dbadf039a1d0495b99b070426fa60626 488621 true true true false 3 1583274 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-03T15:44:46 14 Topic 1 0 488621 476702 3           Produk ini berisi baterai isi ulang yang tidak bisa diganti. Jangan membuka produk untuk mengganti baterai isi ulang.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-30T15:07:23 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 d3d7e4a690a54c92819082f226fba78a 488623 true true true false 11 1581795 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-30T15:07:23 14 Topic 1 0 488623 411790 11   دستورالعمل های مربوط به ایمنی باتری   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-30T15:07:24 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 7f5265ffd6e546058bd84fab29adb12d 488624 true true true false 11 1581796 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-30T15:07:24 14 Topic 1 0 488624 476702 11           این دستگاه حاوی یک باتری قابل شارژ است که قابل تعویض نیست. برای تعویض باتری قابل شارژ، دستگاه را باز نکنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-03T15:45:06 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 ecaea9861741450fb29624471b3dc988 488626 true true true false 21 1583287 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-03T15:45:06 14 Topic 1 0 488626 411790 21   배터리 안전 지침   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-03T15:45:06 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 b0dd662eeb67468f90bf9d954db9b0b5 488627 true true true false 21 1583288 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-03T15:45:06 14 Topic 1 0 488627 476702 21           본 제품에는 교체 불가형 충전식 배터리가 포함되어 있습니다. 제품을 열어 충전식 배터리를 교체하지 마십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-03T15:44:37 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 07298f4a133f4289b98627eff8076195 488629 true true true false 24 1583267 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-03T15:44:37 14 Topic 1 0 488629 411790 24   Arahan keselamatan bateri   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-03T15:44:51 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 d116368108c741a29b6e5238392d58f0 488631 true true true false 31 1583279 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-03T15:44:51 14 Topic 1 0 488631 411790 31   电池安全说明   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-03T15:44:52 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 be183b32b17d47a58a52ed4be6dcf733 488632 true true true false 31 1583280 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-03T15:44:52 14 Topic 1 0 488632 476702 31           本产品包含不可更换的充电电池。 切勿拆开本产品更换充电电池。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-03T06:51:56 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 f1ada446605e4b469266da1e51a9fbc2 488634 true true true false 32 1582725 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-03T06:51:56 14 Topic 1 0 488634 411790 32   電池安全說明   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-29T08:31:05 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 497e016f3404440f8dc6f961c6139df6 488636 true true true false 37 1580659 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-29T08:31:05 14 Topic 1 0 488636 411790 37   คำแนะนำด้านความปลอดภัยของแบตเตอรี่   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-29T08:31:05 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 82295814fe164d459528c92d5770ca6d 488637 true true true false 37 1580660 Marijke Semmelink 2020-01-29T08:31:05 14 Topic 1 0 488637 476702 37           ผลิตภัณฑ์นี้มีแบตเตอรี่แบบชาร์จใหม่ได้ที่ไม่สามารถถอดเปลี่ยนได้ อย่าเปิดผลิตภัณฑ์เพื่อเปลี่ยนแบตเตอรี่แบบชาร์จใหม่ได้   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-05T12:44:43 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 55678bb92f9146cfa6b330e14463c066 488639 true true true false 40 1584117 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-05T12:44:43 14 Topic 1 0 488639 411790 40   Hướng dẫn an toàn khi sử dụng pin   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-05T12:44:44 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 e0a415a41d5b4fd9b7dc7bb754a7156e 488640 true true true false 40 1584118 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-05T12:44:44 14 Topic 1 0 488640 476702 40           Sản phẩm này có chứa pin sạc không thể thay thế. Không mở sản phẩm để thay thế pin sạc.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-02-13T10:38:25 Water may drip from the socket at the bottom of the APPLIANCE when you rinse it 39 6fa995b3a08947a2a5191f3afc7b95b6 489752 true true true false 3 1593607 Marloes de Lange 2020-02-13T10:38:25 14 Topic 1 0 489752 231377 3           Air mungkin akan menetes dari soket di bagian bawah alat saat Anda membilasnya. Hal ini normal dan tidak berbahaya karena semua rangkaian elektronik berada di dalam unit catu daya tertutup di dalam alat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T15:07:31 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 7f49fe9030374fa285cc9145c6bb05b3 489809 true true true false 42 1591061 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-11T15:07:31 14 Topic 1 0 489809 411790 42   Instrucciones de seguridad de la batería   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T12:59:21 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 3fd88b35af564c49b8847a20cd3a767d 490218 true true true false 2 1590793 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T12:59:21 14 Topic 1 0 490218 490203 2           لشحن البطارية، استخدم فقط وحدة التزويد القابلة للفصل (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>) المتوفرة مع المنتج. لا تستخدم سلك التمديد.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T12:59:28 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 8055d3e3339f4699b3a86fbe0c1c938e 490223 true true true false 3 1590796 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T12:59:28 14 Topic 1 0 490223 490203 3           Untuk mengisi daya baterai, hanya gunakan unit catu daya lepas-pasang (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>) yang disertakan bersama produk. Jangan gunakan kabel ekstensi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T12:59:35 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 5c7d7c915467473e9cebab689904d24b 490226 true true true false 4 1590799 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T12:59:35 14 Topic 1 0 490226 490203 4           За зареждане на батерията използвайте само разглобяемия захранващ модул (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>), предоставен с продукта. Не използвайте удължителен кабел.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T12:59:45 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 8b8ff8de046a44d38cfb7873bde0318a 490229 true true true false 5 1590802 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T12:59:45 14 Topic 1 0 490229 490203 5           Kako biste punili bateriju, upotrebljavajte samo odvojivu jedinicu za napajanje (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>) koja je isporučena s proizvodom. Nemojte koristiti produžni kabel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T12:59:46 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 bc605431ae534ceb94b6d61cf1dd63ad 490232 true true true false 13 1590805 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T12:59:46 14 Topic 1 0 490232 490203 13           Pour charger la batterie, utilisez uniquement le bloc d’alimentation amovible (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>) fourni avec le produit. N’employez pas de rallonge.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-12T07:26:20 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 4a01da42c8e44f79bbd0ddb3894b55fa 490235 true true true false 6 1591136 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-12T07:26:20 14 Topic 1 0 490235 490203 6           K nabíjení baterie používejte pouze odpojitelnou napájecí jednotku (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>) dodávanou s tímto výrobkem. Nepoužívejte prodlužovací kabel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-12T07:26:33 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 40e720d50c7040b8bb84f1133da285fb 490238 true true true false 14 1591142 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-12T07:26:33 14 Topic 1 0 490238 490203 14           Pour charger les piles, utilisez seulement le bloc d’alimentation détachable (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>) fourni avec l’appareil. N’utilisez pas de rallonge avec cet appareil.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-12T07:26:30 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 fe80bd66e2734b4280da20bd1a249ca0 490241 true true true false 7 1591139 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-12T07:26:30 14 Topic 1 0 490241 490203 7           Brug kun den aftagelige forsyningsenhed (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>), der fulgte med produktet, til at oplade batteriet. Brug ikke forlængerledning.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-12T07:26:44 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 762a349adf0448d9b0985777f15d129a 490244 true true true false 15 1591148 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-12T07:26:44 14 Topic 1 0 490244 490203 15           Verwenden Sie nur das im Lieferumfang des Produkts enthaltene abnehmbare Netzteil (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>), um die Batterie aufzuladen. Verwenden Sie kein Verlängerungskabel.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T13:00:02 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 81d6660b752542d0a482a32201575b18 490247 true true true false 21 1590811 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T13:00:02 14 Topic 1 0 490247 490203 21           배터리를 충전하려면 제품과 함께 제공된 분리형 전원 공급 장치(<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>)만 사용하십시오. 연장선을 사용하지 마십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T07:52:47 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 94f32997155d42edbcd9e3a60b6d99c5 490250 true true true false 8 1590154 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T07:52:47 14 Topic 1 0 490250 490203 8           Gebruik alleen de bij het product geleverde afneembare voedingsunit (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>) om de accu op te laden. Gebruik geen verlengsnoer.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T12:59:55 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 96baab7190604e14ad625f4f458545ac 490253 true true true false 16 1590808 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T12:59:55 14 Topic 1 0 490253 490203 16           Για τη φόρτιση της μπαταρίας, χρησιμοποιείτε αποκλειστικά το αποσπώμενο τροφοδοτικό (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>) που παρέχεται με το προϊόν. Μην χρησιμοποιείτε καλώδιο επέκτασης.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-12T07:27:00 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 02e4119c86624a8c9fe18b86e69f71fc 490256 true true true false 22 1591154 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-12T07:27:00 14 Topic 1 0 490256 490203 22           Lai uzlādētu bateriju, izmantojiet tikai noņemamo barošanas bloku (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>), ko saņēmāt kopā ar izstrādājumu. Neizmantojiet pagarinātāju.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T07:52:54 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 9d35d065a2d64d12b871a99824e50869 490259 true true true false 10 1590157 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T07:52:54 14 Topic 1 0 490259 490203 10           Kasutage aku laadimiseks ainult tootega kaasas olevat eemaldatavat toiteplokki (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>). Ärge kasutage pikendusjuhet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-08-24T06:10:43 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 a0f19a9c43cf470d9deb778d2c76d4e6 490262 true true true false 17 1775396 Abby Kooistra 2020-08-24T06:10:43 14 Topic 1 0 490262 490203 17           לטעינת הסוללה, יש להשתמש רק בספק הכוח (מטען) (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>) המצורף למוצר. אין להשתמש בכבל מאריך.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-12T07:27:10 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 d63967dd45fd45f2b0d6b81429e1ea64 490265 true true true false 23 1591157 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-12T07:27:10 14 Topic 1 0 490265 490203 23           Norėdami įkrauti bateriją, naudokite tik atjungiamąjį maitinimo bloką (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>), tiekiamą su produktu. Nenaudokite ilgintuvo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-12T07:26:42 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 cfe514bc1e4748168ff20bd4728012e0 490268 true true true false 11 1591145 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-12T07:26:42 14 Topic 1 0 490268 490203 11           برای شارژ کردن باتری، فقط از تجهیزات جداشدنی (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>) که همراه با محصول ارائه شدهاند استفاده کنید. از سیم رابط استفاده نکنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-12T07:26:58 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 2364c583db0c4e188b166f144619f74e 490271 true true true false 18 1591151 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-12T07:26:58 14 Topic 1 0 490271 490203 18           Az akkumulátort kizárólag a termékhez mellékelt lecsatlakoztatható tápegységgel (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>) töltse. Ne használjon hosszabbítót.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T13:00:13 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 a73180be9feb421a846646292cad8a56 490274 true true true false 24 1590817 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T13:00:13 14 Topic 1 0 490274 490203 24           Untuk mengecas bateri, hanya gunakan unit bekalan boleh ditanggalkan (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>) yang disediakan dengan produk. Jangan gunakan kord pelanjutan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-12T07:27:11 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 d6db9327db0444d7adebb20bf7bb8ae5 490277 true true true false 31 1591160 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-12T07:27:11 14 Topic 1 0 490277 490203 31           要给电池充电，请仅使用本产品随附的可拆卸电源部件 (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>)。 请勿使用延长线。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T07:53:00 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 42982e7ae968409b88f32d8c4fef0434 490280 true true true false 12 1590160 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T07:53:00 14 Topic 1 0 490280 490203 12           Käytä akun lataamiseen vain tuotteen mukana toimitettua irrotettavaa virtalähdettä (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>). Älä käytä jatkojohtoa.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T13:00:15 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 027a2e7c8e69457581d96a46f18cdfbb 490283 true true true false 19 1590820 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T13:00:15 14 Topic 1 0 490283 490203 19           Per caricare la batteria, utilizzate solo l'unità di alimentazione rimovibile (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>) fornita con il prodotto. Non utilizzate cavi di prolunga.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T13:00:28 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 c0550db955e44ac2b2adb88d5362c1ea 490286 true true true false 25 1590826 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T13:00:28 14 Topic 1 0 490286 490203 25           For å lade opp batteriet skal du kun bruke den avtakbare forsyningsenheten (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>) som følger med produktet. Ikke bruk skjøteledning.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T13:00:27 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 d44879420b474ccf8a2dcbde2b5ae614 490289 true true true false 32 1590823 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T13:00:27 14 Topic 1 0 490289 490203 32           如需為電池充電，僅可使用本產品隨附的可拆式電源供應裝置 (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>)。 請勿使用延長線。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T13:00:29 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 47679793b0ff410f93a944663492d658 490292 true true true false 20 1590829 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T13:00:29 14 Topic 1 0 490292 490203 20           Батареяны зарядтау үшін өніммен берілген алынбалы қуат құрылғысын ғана (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>) пайдаланыңыз. Ұзартқышты қолданбаңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T07:53:07 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 9df07775ee4f49aaa5222a6b2ca5edd8 490295 true true true false 26 1590164 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T07:53:07 14 Topic 1 0 490295 490203 26           Do ładowania akumulatora używaj wyłącznie odłączanego zasilacza (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>) dostarczonego z urządzeniem. Nie używaj przedłużacza.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T13:00:41 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 a25825f0c9254f0aa3f8677a88ee0f14 490298 true true true false 33 1590836 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T13:00:41 14 Topic 1 0 490298 490203 33           Da biste napunili bateriju, koristite samo jedinicu za napajanje koja može da se skida (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>), a koja se isporučuje sa proizvodom. Nemojte koristiti produžni kabl.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T13:00:41 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 5d5a072e04654ae8a3096ad3fac1d94a 490301 true true true false 27 1590837 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T13:00:41 14 Topic 1 0 490301 490203 27           Para carregar a pilha, utilize apenas a fonte de alimentação (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>) fornecida com o produto. Não utilize uma extensão.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T13:00:51 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 f4a191f4b4cc4d95a843767bda29d748 490304 true true true false 34 1590844 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T13:00:51 14 Topic 1 0 490304 490203 34           Na nabíjanie batérie používajte iba odpojiteľnú napájaciu jednotku (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>), ktorá sa dodáva s výrobkom. Nepoužívajte predlžovací kábel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-12T15:19:58 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 afdb3e1f59cc4b2bb6a103d42498ad35 490307 true true true false 42 1592607 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-12T15:19:58 14 Topic 1 0 490307 490203 42           Para cargar la batería, utilice solamente la unidad de suministro desmontable (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>) proporcionada con el producto. No use un prolongador.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-12T15:19:40 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 ed4a182c8bab4e2abed9590581d0a78d 490310 true true true false 28 1592597 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-12T15:19:40 14 Topic 1 0 490310 490203 28           Para carregar a bateria, use apenas a fonte de alimentação removível (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>) fornecida com o produto. Não use um cabo de extensão.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T07:53:18 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 a2770575e11a4bf7b99a341ef3f9547c 490313 true true true false 35 1590171 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T07:53:18 14 Topic 1 0 490313 490203 35           Para cargar la batería, utilice únicamente la unidad de alimentación extraíble suministrada con el producto (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>). No utilice un cable alargador.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T13:00:39 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 a3647661a226461a89f430c81da0575a 490316 true true true false 44 1590832 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T13:00:39 14 Topic 1 0 490316 490203 44           Para cargar la batería, solo use la unidad desmontable (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>) suministrada con el producto. No use un cable de extensión.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T07:53:18 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 9fa557d6b20141d2abc18b8ea0b6a5f6 490319 true true true false 29 1590170 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T07:53:18 14 Topic 1 0 490319 490203 29           Pentru a încărca bateria, utilizați doar unitatea de alimentare detașabilă (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>) furnizată împreună cu produsul. Nu folosiți un prelungitor.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-12T15:19:50 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 9d67ae3dd84a419c96fb8523d8e63f43 490322 true true true false 36 1592600 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-12T15:19:50 14 Topic 1 0 490322 490203 36           Använd endast den löstagbara nätadaptern (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>) som medföljer produkten för att ladda batteriet. Använd inte förlängningssladd.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-12T07:27:21 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 243f392c0288457681dd63b97310ea09 490325 true true true false 45 1591163 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-12T07:27:21 14 Topic 1 0 490325 490203 45           Za polnjenje baterije uporabite samo snemljivi napajalnik (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>), ki ste ga dobili z izdelkom. Ne uporabljajte podaljška.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T07:53:27 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 5dfb2f4464004ac88a6c10bec1d3490f 490328 true true true false 30 1590176 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T07:53:27 14 Topic 1 0 490328 490203 30           Для зарядки аккумулятора используйте только съемный блок питания (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>) из комплекта поставки данного изделия. Не пользуйтесь удлинителем.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-12T07:27:22 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 7525e4cd4e634cb0bc84ee4faa2c6c9e 490331 true true true false 37 1591166 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-12T07:27:22 14 Topic 1 0 490331 490203 37           ในการชาร์จแบตเตอรี่ ให้ใช้เฉพาะชุดอุปกรณ์ที่สามารถถอดออกได้ (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>) ที่มาพร้อมกับผลิตภัณฑ์เท่านั้น ห้ามใช้สายต่อ   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T13:00:50 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 061357925c554992bb5126257cb0d712 490334 true true true false 46 1590841 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T13:00:50 14 Topic 1 0 490334 490203 46           За полнење на батеријата, користете ја само напојната единица што се откачува (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>) дадена со производот. Не користете продолжен кабел.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T13:01:02 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 361d36b1931741d4ade0001f3655fc6f 490338 true true true false 38 1590850 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T13:01:02 14 Topic 1 0 490338 490203 38           Pili şarj etmek için yalnızca ürün ile birlikte verilen ayrılabilir besleme ünitesini (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>) kullanın. Uzatma kablosu kullanmayın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T13:01:01 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 d3fbb56ed3a74586bcc149950e068b93 490341 true true true false 47 1590847 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T13:01:01 14 Topic 1 0 490341 490203 47           Për të karikuar baterinë, përdorni vetëm ushqyesin e heqshëm (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>) që vjen me produktin. Mos përdorni kabllo zgjatuese.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T07:53:27 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 5b613c4f47804a68aa9b5327a36f4ba8 490344 true true true false 39 1590177 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T07:53:27 14 Topic 1 0 490344 490203 39           Для заряджання батареї використовуйте лише знімний блок живлення (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>), що входить до комплекту виробу. Не використовуйте подовжувальний кабель.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-12T07:27:30 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 a124ebddd8164a15b5326adf36230e51 490347 true true true false 48 1591169 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-12T07:27:30 14 Topic 1 0 490347 490203 48           Para cargar la batería, solo use la unidad de alimentación desmontable (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>) incluida con el producto. No use un alargador.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-12T07:27:31 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 554dcb258d7a4065b07a71fe51a7eead 490350 true true true false 40 1591172 Marijke Semmelink 2020-02-12T07:27:31 14 Topic 1 0 490350 490203 40           Để sạc pin, chỉ sử dụng bộ nguồn (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>) có thể tháo rời đi kèm sản phẩm. Không sử dụng dây nối bên ngoài.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-14T08:02:10 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 c65eed86f8384336aac8588ab8cb3b8e 490353 true true true false 50 1596062 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-14T08:02:10 14 Topic 1 0 490353 490203 50           充電する際には、製品に同梱の取り外し可能な供給ユニット（<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>）のみを使用してください。 延長コードは使用できません。   35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T13:01:09 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 21875614a569400eb7ff82eef83443a3 490356 true true true false 53 1590853 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-11T13:01:09 14 Topic 1 0 490356 490203 53           Para cargar la pila, use únicamente la unidad de alimentación desmontable (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>) que se proporciona con el producto. No use un prolongador.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   91936 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-17T08:30:08 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 4842f7c896af4f6488aad6518afaadc7 490544 true true true false 50 1597728 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-17T08:30:08 14 Topic 1 0 490544 411790 50   電池の安全上の注意事項     35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-17T08:30:09 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 248d1618765f4590a8301585e7a5ec83 490545 true true true false 50 1597730 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-17T08:30:09 14 Topic 1 0 490545 411560 50           本製品を意図した目的にのみ使用し、本ユーザーマニュアルに記載された一般的な注意事項および電池の安全上の注意事項に従ってください。 誤用すると、感電、やけど、火災、およびその他の危険または怪我の原因になる恐れがあります。   35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-17T08:30:12 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 f28fb40068b24ef7b812e60f087e20de 490550 true true true false 50 1597735 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-17T08:30:12 14 Topic 1 0 490550 411563 50           製品および電池を燃やしたり、それらを直射日光または高温（車の中やストーブの近くなど）に晒したりしないでください。 過熱すると電池が爆発する恐れがあります。   35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-17T08:30:12 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 97bd68dd22c644faa433fc6c62147310 490552 true true true false 50 1597737 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-17T08:30:12 14 Topic 1 0 490552 411578 50           電子レンジまたは電磁調理器に製品および電池を入れないでください。   35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-17T08:30:14 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eye 1554 f2c155a9b152412cb0c0ac9cfbeb9c23 490554 true true true false 50 1597739 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-17T08:30:14 14 Topic 1 0 490554 411580 50           電池が傷ついたり、液漏れした場合、肌や目に触れないようにしてください。 肌や目に触れた場合、直ちに水で十分にすすぎ、医師の診断を受けてください。   35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-17T08:30:15 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 302116a82c4148f5942d546b96b93d0f 490555 true true true false 50 2100064 Janette Weishaupt 2021-07-05T13:31:26 4 Topic 1 0 490555 411754 50           電池を取り扱うときは、両手、製品、および電池が乾燥していることを確認してください。   35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-17T08:30:17 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 cbf57652125642a59851d2c2e81a18a1 490559 true true true false 50 2100063 Janette Weishaupt 2021-07-05T13:31:26 4 Topic 1 0 490559 411572 50           電池を除去した後、事故による短絡を避けるために、電池の端子が金属の物体（硬貨、ヘアピン、指輪など）に触れないようにしてください。 電池をアルミホイルに包まないでください。 電池の端子にテープを貼るか、またはビニール袋に入れてから電池を廃棄してください。   35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-17T08:30:26 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 8379dfdb50d240fe8ce4b7a49fbbcb5b 490562 true true true false 48 1597756 Mariska van Ree 2020-02-17T08:30:26 14 Topic 1 0 490562 411560 48           Use este producto solo para el uso previsto y siga las instrucciones de seguridad generales y para la batería, tal como se describe en este manual del usuario. Todo uso inapropiado puede provocar descargas eléctricas, quemaduras, incendios y otros riesgos o lesiones.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Chile) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-13T08:35:11 Charge, use and store the product between <VARIABLES, RECHARGEABLE> 1554 0137ed379161440db53eef7f77c745ef 490613 true true true false 50 1593542 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-13T08:35:11 14 Topic 1 0 490613 411750 50           <USR_Temp_Low> °C～<USR_Temp_High> °C の温度で製品を充電、使用、および保管してください。   35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-13T08:35:12 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 086e1423fde840338ed366a5dc36434d 490614 true true true false 50 1593543 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-13T08:35:12 14 Topic 1 0 490614 411576 50           製品が異常に熱くなった場合、異臭がする場合、変色した場合、または充電に通常よりもはるかに時間がかかる場合、製品の使用および充電を停止し、現地のフィリップス販売店にご連絡ください。   35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-13T08:35:12 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 97e76e2e84af447ba850f1dbc2d84fd5 490615 true true true false 50 1593544 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-13T08:35:12 14 Topic 1 0 490615 411574 50           電池の過熱または有毒有害物質の放出を防ぐために、製品および電池を変更したり、穴を開けたり、傷つけたりしないでください。また分解したり、ショートさせたり、過充電または逆充電しないでください。   35 SYS_LOCALE Japanese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-12T09:30:10 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 253e71e7a02e414db4c81b40a971e35c 490630 true true true false 0 1591723 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-12T09:34:16 14 Topic 1 0 490630 411790 13   Consignes de sécurité sur les piles   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-12T09:31:30 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 2f3fea5fda4d49ce8e18320d096e00b3 490631 true true true false 0 1591731 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-12T09:36:09 14 Topic 1 0 490631 411790 35   Instrucciones de seguridad sobre baterías   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-12T09:32:13 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 1eed7685375a447ab3573b4c5258bcba 490632 true true true false 0 1591732 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-12T09:36:18 14 Topic 1 0 490632 411790 27   Instruções de segurança relativas às pilhas   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-02-20T08:42:19 Keep the supply unit dry_IIB 137 0d10ae62a57745ea93465d49a541a165 491672 true true true false 17 1603739 Abby Kooistra 2020-02-20T08:42:19 14 Topic 1 0 491672 83445 17               35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-02-20T08:42:35 This symbol means that the product contains a built-in rechargeable battery WE EE_ Rechargeable non removable 114 e95973561c1d44ff961107b285de8447 491702 true true true false 17 1603769 Abby Kooistra 2020-02-20T08:42:35 14 Topic 1 0 491702 4099 17               35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-02-20T08:42:39 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 21d0ef88f7c9411c9a2e5589443d07ea 491710 true true true false 17 1603777 Abby Kooistra 2020-02-20T08:42:39 14 Topic 1 0 491710 274 17           שים לב, מגעי הסוללה חדים.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-17T12:37:19 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 a4ed56ee0366492481c4a37508630c69 491711 true true true false 17 1714437 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-17T12:37:19 14 Topic 1 0 491711 155909 17           יש להסיר את הסוללה הנטענת רק בזמן השלכת המכשיר. לפני הוצאת הסוללה, יש לוודא שהמכשיר מנותק משקע החשמל ושהסוללה ריקה לחלוטין.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-02-18T08:48:21 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 e0e79403767d4a4fb88135f693c5b198 491812 true true true false 46 1599333 Abby Kooistra 2020-02-18T08:48:21 14 Topic 1 0 491812 155909 46           Полнливата батерија вадете ја само кога ќе го фрлате уредот. Пред да ја отстраните батеријата, проверете дали уредот е исклучен од ѕидниот штекер и дали батеријата е целосно празна.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-02-19T07:36:48 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 e0efa6f9f0874449a2518e40e2258251 491854 true true true false 47 1601451 Abby Kooistra 2020-02-19T07:36:48 14 Topic 1 0 491854 155909 47           Hiqeni baterinë e rikarikueshme vetëm kur të hidhni pajisjen. Përpara se të hiqni baterinë, sigurohuni që pajisja të jetë hequr nga priza dhe që bateria të jetë plotësisht e shkarkuar.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-02-21T10:59:48 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 32ceacae863446edbc022e53dd94739f 493156 true true true false 28 1604495 Abby Kooistra 2020-02-21T10:59:48 14 Topic 1 0 493156 155909 28           Só remova a bateria recarregável ao descartar o aparelho. Antes de remover a bateria, é necessário desconectar o aparelho da tomada e a bateria deve estar completamente descarregada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-02-24T08:14:23 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 ff03a3f8ead147aea57341fc89052a70 493224 true true true false 42 1605565 Abby Kooistra 2020-02-24T08:14:23 14 Topic 1 0 493224 274 42           Actuá con precaución, ya que los terminales de la batería son filosos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-02-24T08:14:23 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 cf8f4cc7b0724d2d8da12ce50cb66bc9 493225 true true true false 42 1605567 Abby Kooistra 2020-02-24T08:14:24 14 Topic 1 0 493225 155909 42           Solo quitá la batería recargable cuando deseches el aparato. Antes de retirar la batería, asegúrese de que el dispositivo esté desconectado del tomacorriente de pared y que la batería esté completamente agotada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-03-03T09:51:21 E_The display of the shaver indicates that the shaver is charging. 724 717998f4a8844aa8bf56568c82a29b41 494036 true true true false 31 1617218 Marloes de Lange 2020-03-03T09:51:21 14 Topic 1 0 494036 369668 31           剃须刀显示屏将显示剃须刀正在充电。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-31T06:46:50 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 a7f831d3792247ebbd4c00f692cabede 496083 true true true false 31 1730274 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-31T06:46:50 14 Topic 1 0 496083 457079 31   彻底清洁   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-05T14:41:01 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 c32d7a9275cb481aa2a66919ef7145e7 496084 true true true false 31 1620576 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-05T14:41:01 14 Topic 1 0 496084 464174 31           我们建议您每个月彻底清洁一次剃须刀头，或在剃须效果没有以前好时进行清洁。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-05T14:41:01 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 211b1df581c44e4d9d77ebcc0b858f34 496085 true true true false 31 1620577 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-05T14:41:01 14 Topic 1 0 496085 464175 31           在 水龙头下冲洗胡茬储藏室和剃须刀头支架。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-05T14:41:01 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 c3123e44cf11485d90b313acfbb3674a 496086 true true true false 31 1620578 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-05T14:41:01 14 Topic 1 0 496086 472646 31           有关详细说明，请参阅“如何更换剃须刀头？”。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-05T14:41:01 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 f02f5ee18ebb4057a8fc5c4e090c0703 496087 true true true false 31 1620579 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-05T14:41:01 14 Topic 1 0 496087 473254 31           甩掉多余的水分。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-05T14:41:02 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 1104a24912eb4abc9ca4fbc2e37f4c0e 496088 true true true false 31 1620580 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-05T14:41:02 14 Topic 1 0 496088 473255 31           取下剃须刀头。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-05T14:41:02 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 f744a60134b04089840e0a133fb4db00 496089 true true true false 31 1620581 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-05T14:41:02 14 Topic 1 0 496089 474388 31           将剃须刀头支架的铰链卡入剃须刀头部件顶部的槽内，并合上剃须刀头部件。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:43:28 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 3c446542341f473f910b43bfb5aeefb6 496113 true true true false 31 2080498 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:43:28 14 Topic 1 0 496113 444731 31   更换剃须刀头   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-05T14:41:08 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 a2677cdddd1e47abbe311260187ee223 496114 true true true false 31 1620608 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-05T14:41:08 14 Topic 1 0 496114 66057 31           将新的剃须刀头放在支架中。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-05T14:41:09 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 c2f5417f0fa14afaa75946e2c589bf81 496115 true true true false 31 1620609 Abby Kooistra 2020-03-05T14:41:09 14 Topic 1 0 496115 457080 31           将其存放在安全的地方。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-03-04T06:55:06 Danger 418 183e8535ac374f60afcfee5494bd5cd9 496200 true true true false 38 1617919 Marijke Semmelink 2020-03-04T06:55:06 14 Topic 1 0 496200 1212 38   Tehlike   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-03-04T06:55:08 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 5908c10929f54772b4ab5da781ee5c93 496203 true true true false 38 1617922 Marijke Semmelink 2020-03-04T06:55:08 14 Topic 1 0 496203 411790 38   Pil güvenlik talimatları   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-03-09T11:00:28 Danger 418 64ad6f1b32c642cab09acc2b0e4eff05 496206 true true true false 46 1621421 Marijke Semmelink 2020-03-09T11:00:28 14 Topic 1 0 496206 1212 46   Опасност   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-03-09T11:00:28 Warning 418 33bd120f58be4abe90c9d49458151612 496207 true true true false 46 1621422 Marijke Semmelink 2020-03-09T11:00:28 14 Topic 1 0 496207 69413 46   Предупредување   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-03-09T11:00:30 Caution 418 48df833f2ec944abbd13342838a9f09a 496210 true true true false 46 1621425 Marijke Semmelink 2020-03-09T11:00:30 14 Topic 1 0 496210 69446 46   Внимание   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-03-09T11:00:30 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 82b8ea26716d484e8e1843c1568f3239 496212 true true true false 46 1621427 Marijke Semmelink 2020-03-09T11:00:30 14 Topic 1 0 496212 411790 46   Безбедносни упатства за батеријата   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2020-03-09T11:00:30 Recycling 130 109b267b91f7412887889db1e6786300 496213 true true true false 46 1621428 Marijke Semmelink 2020-03-09T11:00:30 14 Topic 1 0 496213 1010 46   Рециклирање   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-03-09T11:00:38 Danger 418 f1cf453a680a4ed9bf94882f0082b5a0 496217 true true true false 47 1621432 Marijke Semmelink 2020-03-09T11:00:38 14 Topic 1 0 496217 1212 47   Rrezik   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-03-09T11:00:39 Warning 418 91ee5adc2d124b06a1909586f46a7279 496218 true true true false 47 1621433 Marijke Semmelink 2020-03-09T11:00:39 14 Topic 1 0 496218 69413 47   Paralajmërim   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-03-09T11:00:40 Caution 418 8037115cffe442f783091611c2db1519 496221 true true true false 47 1621436 Marijke Semmelink 2020-03-09T11:00:40 14 Topic 1 0 496221 69446 47   Kujdes   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-03-09T11:00:40 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 5afd38e1848c4c31b73c9d9cd07ee3e5 496223 true true true false 47 1621438 Marijke Semmelink 2020-03-09T11:00:40 14 Topic 1 0 496223 411790 47   Udhëzimet e sigurisë për bateritë   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2020-03-09T11:00:40 Recycling 130 28054a07bd6248b5805211f784386789 496224 true true true false 47 1621439 Marijke Semmelink 2020-03-09T11:00:40 14 Topic 1 0 496224 1010 47   Riciklimi   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-03-12T13:30:35 E_When the battery is almost empty, the battery charge indicator flashes orange. 1365 53aff9d0ee77495782e70e76ed33069d 497700 true true true false 0 1643384 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-14T08:55:02 6 Topic 1 0 497700 -1 1           When the battery is almost empty, the battery charge indicator flashes orange.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-03-30T13:21:37 P_'Unplug for use' reminder 1365 699ca95437174a27906e6ecc4510ec68 499537 true true true false 0 1643387 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-14T08:55:36 6 Topic 1 0 499537 -1 1           'Unplug for use' reminder  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-06T12:58:27 E_During charging the battery light flashes and then lights up continuously to indicate that the battery has been fully charged. 1365 9bb70dff23cc4efea625b447b6ab6a22 501474 true true true false 0 1643383 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-14T08:55:02 6 Topic 1 0 501474 -1 1           During charging the battery light flashes and then lights up continuously to indicate that the battery has been fully charged.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-16T14:03:41 P_'Unplug for use' reminder 1365 7eb9c20c20204f119c5724c2ed57e27f 501870 true true true false 31 1647050 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-16T14:03:41 14 Topic 1 0 501870 499537 31           “拔出插头即可使用”提醒   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-16T14:03:41 Battery charge indicator S6000 1 led 1365 3a423b80976a4efcbba77141ecb99f3d 501872 true true true false 31 1647052 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-16T14:03:41 14 Topic 1 0 501872 497675 31       2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false          35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-16T14:03:42 E_During charging the battery light flashes and then lights up continuously to indicate that the battery has been fully charged. 1365 db6add3888444aaba199bd8c4c4148c6 501873 true true true false 31 1647053 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-16T14:03:42 14 Topic 1 0 501873 501474 31           在充电过程中，电池指示灯会先闪烁，然后持续亮起，以表示电池已充满电。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-16T14:03:42 Battery fully charged S6000 1 led 1365 fdb18a9141da416e85b9138bdf6aa3ae 501874 true true true false 31 1647054 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-16T14:03:42 14 Topic 1 0 501874 497698 31             电池充满电后，电池充电指示灯将呈白色持续亮起。    如果在剃须刀仍连接电源插座时按下开/关按钮，“拔出插头即可使用”符号会 亮起。     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Battery fully charged 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-16T14:03:42 Battery low S6000 1 led 1365 b7a12b9294c141e087e885da13cdf859 501875 true true true false 31 1647055 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-16T14:03:42 14 Topic 1 0 501875 497699 31                   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-16T14:03:43 E_When the battery is almost empty, the battery charge indicator flashes orange. 1365 792895f9a26c4c00b62fef9efee14c60 501876 true true true false 31 1647056 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-16T14:03:43 14 Topic 1 0 501876 497700 31           当电池的电量几乎耗尽时，电池充电指示灯会呈橙色闪烁。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-16T14:03:44 ’Unplug for use’ reminder S6000 no guard 1365 ecdf16afe259447a8d53c6dbc40d69ba 501882 true true true false 31 1647062 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-16T14:03:44 14 Topic 1 0 501882 500136 31   “拔出插头即可使用”提醒   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false         35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-16T14:03:45 Travel lock S6000 no guard 1365 061abbfe917f4d3885d1c2244c88adff 501883 true true true false 31 1647064 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-16T14:03:45 14 Topic 1 0 501883 500137 31   旅行锁   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-16T14:03:46 Quick charge (3min) S6000 - no guard 1365 d1e72bda0def473e877453177ab6af36 501886 true true true false 31 1647068 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-16T14:03:46 14 Topic 1 0 501886 501475 31   快速充电   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-16T14:03:46 Charging with the supply unit S6000 no guard 1365 2bed4ad308284800b40393e87518a270 501887 true true true false 31 1647069 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-16T14:03:46 14 Topic 1 0 501887 500143 31   使用电源部件充电   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false               34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging with the adapter 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-16T14:03:48 Activating the travel lock S6000 no guard 1365 3dd893cfa7e1427dba940ccce39a4a8f 501890 true true true false 31 1647075 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-16T14:03:48 14 Topic 1 0 501890 500147 31   激活旅行锁   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false         当您启用旅行锁时，显示屏上的指示灯会短暂亮起。 旅行锁启用后，旅行锁符号将闪烁。   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-16T14:03:48 Cleaning the shaver under the tap S6000 no guard 1365 7be65ce9f0e94c20925c86d8c1a38a1c 501891 true true true false 31 1647076 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-16T14:03:48 14 Topic 1 0 501891 500149 31   在水龙头下冲洗剃须刀   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   每次剃须后请清洁剃须刀，以获得出色性能。             您也可以使用随附的清洁刷清洁剃须刀头部件。           您也可以使用随附的清洁刷清洁剃须刀头部件内部。             34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Cleaning the shaver under the tap 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2020-04-29T08:53:08 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 627af3f401da4c3fb9181daea705c17e 504274 true true true false 14 1658064 Ieva Datava 2020-04-29T08:53:08 14 Topic 1 0 504274 476702 14           Cet appareil contient une pile rechargeable qui n’est pas remplaçable. N’ouvrez pas l’appareil pour remplacer les piles rechargeables.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2020-05-11T10:20:19 Recycling 598 87ea4e412e444c9ca01aa475766f37a7 505848 true true true false 17 1666732 Ieva Datava 2020-05-11T10:20:19 14 Topic 1 0 505848 118169 17   מיחזור   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2020-05-11T10:20:21 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 13159e1d806c493d9e77abc4346d5fa1 505849 true true true false 17 1666735 Ieva Datava 2020-05-11T10:20:21 14 Topic 1 0 505849 118171 17           בסיום חייו, אין להשליך את המוצר עם הפסולת הביתית הרגילה, אלא להעביר אותו למיחזור, בנקודת איסוף מאושרת. כך, אתם תורמים לשימור איכות הסביבה.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2020-05-11T10:20:21 This product contains a built-in rechargeable battery 114 e972010bd5454736902dff93594e2f8b 505850 true true true false 17 1666738 Ieva Datava 2020-05-11T10:20:21 14 Topic 1 0 505850 120220 17           המוצר כולל סוללה נטענת מובנית שאסור להשליכה עם פסולת ביתית רגילה. קח את המוצר לנקודת איסוף רשמית או למרכז שירות של Philips על מנת שאיש מקצוע יסיר את הסוללה הנטענת.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2020-05-11T10:20:22 Follow your country’s rules for the separate collection of electrical and electronic products and rechargeable batteries. 598 6d8966fac5aa4a329d7cb90273625780 505851 true true true false 17 1666741 Ieva Datava 2020-05-11T10:20:22 14 Topic 1 0 505851 118172 17           יש לציית לחוקים הלאומיים לגבי הפרדה ואיסוף של מוצרים חשמליים ואלקטרוניים, כמו גם סוללות נטענות. השלכה נאותה עוזרת למנוע השפעות שליליות על הסביבה ועל הבריאות.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-05-12T07:46:23 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 733e343332ab4224a0ed268b416e1b24 506628 true true true false 0 1712965 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-15T09:32:28 6 Topic 1 0 506628 -1 1           The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-05-27T06:53:36 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 c8cfe9e54df94796834377750c801753 507978 true true true false 14 1678022 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-05-27T06:53:36 14 Topic 1 0 507978 411790 14   Instructions de sécurité concernant les piles   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-05-26T15:14:15 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 dfc048e6abab427b8118372478925f62 508004 true true true false 44 1677877 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-05-26T15:14:15 14 Topic 1 0 508004 411790 44   Instrucciones de seguridad para las baterías   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   0 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-02T08:50:19 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 34827ae86cbc4312be66456cbb62d461 508465 true true true false 44 1681713 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-02T08:50:19 14 Topic 1 0 508465 105369 44   E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes.   Cuando se activa el bloqueo de viaje, el símbolo de bloqueo de viaje destella.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-02T08:50:25 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 59c1ef1c57a142eeba7611d92137c4cb 508480 true true true false 44 1681732 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-02T08:50:25 14 Topic 1 0 508480 2640 44           Vuelva a colocar los cabezales de afeitado en la unidad de  afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-04-23T10:29:45 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 36fdb16465f4423aa9c5670f94339d3a 508481 true true true false 44 2015942 Fatma Yavas 2021-04-23T10:29:45 14 Topic 1 0 508481 2908 44           Presiona los botones de liberación de la  unidad de afeitado y tira del soporte de cabezales de afeitado para quitarlo de la  unidad de afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-02T08:50:26 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 93a3d6c8d38445ffb7b857b0a1d6df1f 508482 true true true false 44 1681734 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-02T08:50:26 14 Topic 1 0 508482 3360 44           Asegúrese de que el dispositivo esté apagado y de que lo haya desconectado del tomacorriente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-02T08:50:27 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 714f1093044d41deb062f3fe6cb281d8 508483 true true true false 44 1681735 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-02T08:50:27 14 Topic 1 0 508483 472646 44           Para consultar instrucciones detalladas, vea "¿Cómo se reemplazan los cabezales de afeitado?"   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-02T08:50:27 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 ca3057321f964892a936cbef5e1e519b 508484 true true true false 44 1681736 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-02T08:50:27 14 Topic 1 0 508484 473255 44           Retire los cabezales de afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-02T08:50:27 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 4d32217016a74e44bfb0bfd0b070b15d 508485 true true true false 44 1681737 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-02T08:50:27 14 Topic 1 0 508485 474388 44           Inserte la bisagra del portacabezales de afeitado en la ranura que está en la parte superior de la unidad de afeitado y cierre la unidad de afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-02T08:50:32 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 ef46d23c1182450bbd7b50126a149bff 508495 true true true false 44 1681749 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-02T08:50:32 14 Topic 1 0 508495 66057 44           Coloque los nuevos cabezales de afeitado en el portacabezales.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-02T08:50:32 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 f23cd10622e74094a71025b814791627 508496 true true true false 44 1681750 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-02T08:50:32 14 Topic 1 0 508496 234111 44           Coloque los anillos de retención de nuevo en los cabezales de afeitado y gírelos hacia la derecha para volver a colocar el anillo de retención.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-05T07:33:33 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 1cd006b50a6f48848a791f777637e1e8 509224 true true true false 3 1683317 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-05T07:33:33 14 Topic 1 0 509224 369679 3           Ketika membilas unit alat cukur, air mungkin menetes keluar dari bagian bawah alat cukur. Ini adalah kejadian yang normal.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-05T07:33:34 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 0524daac4e574b4b8221cc2936e9dc25 509225 true true true false 3 1683318 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-05T07:33:34 14 Topic 1 0 509225 423901 3           Hidupkan alat cukur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-05T07:33:35 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 53f3e4c87f5943ad9873d934fed1dc09 509228 true true true false 3 1683321 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-05T07:33:35 14 Topic 1 0 509228 457079 3   Pembersihan menyeluruh   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-05T07:33:35 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 4b5ef4a3fa1b4286a7f468304a7bd37b 509229 true true true false 3 1683323 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-05T07:33:35 14 Topic 1 0 509229 464174 3           Kami menganjurkan Anda membersihkan kepala cukur dengan menyeluruh sebulan sekali atau saat pencukur terasa tidak mencukur dengan baik seperti biasanya.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-05T07:33:36 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 efdb1fde30f34c4ebd4dbb3ac6dc166f 509230 true true true false 3 1683324 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-05T07:33:36 14 Topic 1 0 509230 464175 3           Bilas wadah rambut dan penahan kepala pencukur di bawah aliran air  keran.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-05T07:33:36 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 0005d0812e004413a21ea8221d587ffd 509231 true true true false 3 1683325 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-05T07:33:36 14 Topic 1 0 509231 472646 3           Untuk petunjuk mendetail, lihat bagian ‘Bagaimana cara mengganti kepala cukur?’.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-05T07:33:36 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 d37bb99b0c5b47589fbaf829148405a6 509232 true true true false 3 1683326 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-05T07:33:36 14 Topic 1 0 509232 473254 3           Kibaskan sisa air.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-05T07:33:37 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 b81e0e93cc1e44a598597744a9bcfd4d 509233 true true true false 3 1683327 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-05T07:33:37 14 Topic 1 0 509233 473255 3           Lepas kepala cukur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-05T07:33:37 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 cbaf5a54527447dca884b74fd29a04c9 509234 true true true false 3 1683328 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-05T07:33:37 14 Topic 1 0 509234 474388 3           Masukkan engsel penahan kepala cukur ke selot di bagian atas unit pencukur, lalu tutup unit pencukur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:40:53 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 863f0da6a4b84a9b96ae676ff4f2dd39 509265 true true true false 3 2079931 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:40:53 14 Topic 1 0 509265 444731 3   Mengganti kepala alat cukur   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-05T07:33:46 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 c0d1f2597a614f1c93b6297a04f3229f 509266 true true true false 3 1683361 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-05T07:33:46 14 Topic 1 0 509266 66057 3           Pasang kepala cukur baru pada pemegang.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-05T07:33:46 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 7b03cb407c1642808eb68e9db25db26e 509267 true true true false 3 1683362 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-05T07:33:46 14 Topic 1 0 509267 234111 3           Letakkan kembali cincin penahan pada kepala alat cukur dan putar searah jarum jam untuk memasang kembali cincin penahan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-05T07:33:46 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 c97407cef77b41bbbb3a349de74dbd49 509268 true true true false 3 1683363 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-05T07:33:46 14 Topic 1 0 509268 444343 3           Putar cincin penahan berlawanan arah jarum jam, lalu lepaskan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-05T07:33:47 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 1bccbfb8864141f09a936625c0bfb73c 509269 true true true false 3 1683364 Abby Kooistra 2020-06-05T07:33:47 14 Topic 1 0 509269 457080 3           Letakkan di tempat yang aman.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2020-06-26T07:39:03 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 52554cdbc6cd49a48756d6de8eb1e246 511398 true true true false 49 1774713 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-08-20T13:36:43 6 Topic 1 0 511398 411790 49   Uputstva o bezbjednosti baterije   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-06-26T07:39:04 Only use this product for its intended purpose and follow the general and battery safety instructions... 1554 f50dae5dbb5c40c3b264519676392d7b 511399 true true true false 49 1694793 Marloes de Lange 2020-06-26T07:39:04 14 Topic 1 0 511399 411560 49           Ovaj proizvod koristite samo za ono za šta je namijenjen i pratite opšta uputstva i uputstva o bezbjednosti baterije kako je opisano u ovom korisničkom priručniku. Svako nepravilno korišćenje može izazvati strujni udar, opekotine, požar i druge opasnosti ili povrede.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-06-26T07:39:05 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 52cef7509aa544838ab2fa430cb79d59 511400 true true true false 49 1694794 Marloes de Lange 2020-06-26T07:39:05 14 Topic 1 0 511400 490203 49           Za punjenje baterije isključivo koristite odvojivi strujni adapter (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>) priložen uz ovaj proizvod. Ne koristite produžni kabl.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-06-26T07:39:06 Always unplug the product when it is fully charged. 1554 d24ae767a13846e2b0b55b55407e2111 511401 true true true false 49 1694795 Marloes de Lange 2020-06-26T07:39:06 14 Topic 1 0 511401 411755 49           Uvijek isključite proizvod iz struje kad se potpuno napuni.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-06-26T07:39:07 Do not burn products and their batteries, do not expose them to direct sunlight... 1554 4b95df2c9d2e4f5eb8132860fbdde790 511402 true true true false 49 1694796 Marloes de Lange 2020-06-26T07:39:07 14 Topic 1 0 511402 411563 49           Ne spaljujte proizvode i njihove baterije i ne izlažite ih direktnoj sunčevoj svjetlosti i visokim temperaturama (npr. u vrelim automobilima ili blizu štednjaka). Baterije mogu da eksplodiraju ako se pregriju.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-06-26T07:39:08 If the product becomes abnormally hot, gives off an abnormal smell, changes color...<RECHARGEABLE> 1554 39f3cbf4294b4fc8bc6971697d51076e 511403 true true true false 49 1694797 Marloes de Lange 2020-06-26T07:39:08 14 Topic 1 0 511403 411576 49           Ako proizvod postane izuzetno vreo, ispušta nenormalan miris, promijeni boju ili punjenje traje mnogo duže nego obično, prekinite s upotrebom i punjenjem proizvoda i obratite se lokalnom zastupniku kompanije Philips.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-06-26T07:39:08 Do not place products and their batteries in microwave ovens or on induction cookers. 1554 003fdc612eb14e998b434ee278f8be90 511404 true true true false 49 1694798 Marloes de Lange 2020-06-26T07:39:08 14 Topic 1 0 511404 411578 49           Ne stavljajte proizvode i njihove baterije u mikrotalasne pećnice ili na indukcione štednjake.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-06-26T07:39:09 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 a2c0b3746f0940a09d9832bba5566528 511405 true true true false 49 1694799 Marloes de Lange 2020-06-26T07:39:09 14 Topic 1 0 511405 476702 49           Ovaj proizvod sadrži punjivu bateriju koja nije zamjenjiva. Ne otvarajte proizvod da biste zamijenili punjivu bateriju.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:18 When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry 1554 16af80d0b86a4571a0b4e61cac74149e 511406 true true true false 49 1848852 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:18 14 Topic 1 0 511406 411754 49               35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-06-26T07:39:10 To prevent batteries from heating up or releasing toxic substances <RECHARGEABLE> 1554 c63cb5ef68d04b37a27e9b2ef3a7f2cb 511407 true true true false 49 1694801 Marloes de Lange 2020-06-26T07:39:10 14 Topic 1 0 511407 411574 49           Da biste spriječili zagrijavanje baterija i ispuštanje toksičnih ili opasnih materija, nemojte mijenjati, bušiti i oštećivati proizvode i baterije i nemojte rastavljati, kratko spajati, prepuniti i naopako puniti baterije.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:19 To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal 1554 9510ecbb23a34cb89d31011c42c646d0 511408 true true true false 49 1848854 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:19 14 Topic 1 0 511408 411572 49               35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-06-26T07:39:11 If batteries are damaged or leaking, avoid contact with the skin or eye 1554 1e24408a8eaf4ebdabb98866d846aa65 511409 true true true false 49 1694803 Marloes de Lange 2020-06-26T07:39:11 14 Topic 1 0 511409 411580 49           Ako se baterije oštete ili procure, izbjegavajte dodir s kožom i očima. Ako se to desi, odmah isperite obilno vodom i zatražite pomoć ljekara.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Peter de Wit 2020-06-30T12:14:52 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 9624189c15534eea9188ca5ccfeb5fac 512460 true true true false 28 1696222 Peter de Wit 2020-06-30T12:14:52 14 Topic 1 0 512460 411790 28   Instruções de segurança da bateria   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-06-29T08:30:11 This appliance is waterproof_IIB 217 6eb4f5901c1d4ac9a1f3f1424db42869 512654 true true true false 0 1695949 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-06-29T09:31:03 1 Topic 1 0 512654 4368 17               35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-06-29T10:38:20 Recycling 130 cbadf07b4c2c488182ef55803e6b6af5 512702 true true true false 0 2017041 Tim Berga 2021-04-26T11:24:20 6 Topic 1 0 512702 1010 17   מיחזור   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-07-02T07:30:27 Recycling 130 a0ac89d5a1b2481e84b81f4454b1be8c 513973 true true true false 0 2017042 Tim Berga 2021-04-26T11:24:20 6 Topic 1 0 513973 1010 49   Reciklaža   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true 0 3 false 0 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:19:42 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 3be705fda152468da1c013f8830bf2f9 517566 true true true false 14 1717687 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:19:42 14 Topic 1 0 517566 369679 14           Lorsque vous rincez l’unité de rasage, de l’eau peut s’écouler par la base du rasoir. Ceci est normal.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:19:43 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 cda4d9148a304d9a97c4b13d961da1c9 517569 true true true false 14 1717690 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:19:43 14 Topic 1 0 517569 457079 14   Nettoyage en profondeur   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:19:43 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 5e60102e5d274790a446c215f4cabd46 517570 true true true false 14 1717691 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:19:43 14 Topic 1 0 517570 464175 14           Rincez le compartiment à poils et le support de la tête de rasage sous le  robinet.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:19:43 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 443f5f5b8d91453ab225e52e8df7c684 517571 true true true false 14 1717692 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:19:43 14 Topic 1 0 517571 472646 14           Pour des instructions détaillées, voir « Comment dois-je faire pour remplacer les têtes de rasage? »   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:19:43 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 14e362b048544c07a794630a4c298d93 517572 true true true false 14 1717693 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:19:43 14 Topic 1 0 517572 473255 14           Retirez les têtes de rasage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:19:44 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 29878e33c8024ee39762229c6423db57 517573 true true true false 14 1717694 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:19:44 14 Topic 1 0 517573 474388 14           Insérez la charnière du support de la tête de rasage dans la fente située sur la partie supérieure de l’unité de rasage puis fermez l’unité de rasage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:19:54 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 a214b6a81ef64434b398ac9dc126193b 517604 true true true false 14 1717726 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:19:54 14 Topic 1 0 517604 444731 14   Remplacement des têtes de rasage   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                           34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:19:55 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 18ad7053b52044f8a2432561f0777b2f 517605 true true true false 14 1717728 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:19:55 14 Topic 1 0 517605 234111 14           Placez les bagues de fixation en place sur les têtes de rasage et tournez-les dans le sens des aiguilles d’une montre pour les fixer.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:19:55 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 02dba689002949b49e01afbec294ea09 517606 true true true false 14 1717729 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:19:55 14 Topic 1 0 517606 444343 14           Tournez les anneaux de fixation dans le sens inverse des aiguilles d'une montre et retirez-les.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:19:56 Recycling 130 e74ff075a7c44d258ed0dcf96e599b9f 517609 true true true false 14 1717732 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:19:56 14 Topic 1 0 517609 1010 14   Recyclage   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 3 false 0 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:19:57 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 ba611c7f75ca4f43bf6e1b84d91594df 517610 true true true false 14 1717733 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:19:57 14 Topic 1 0 517610 918 14                 35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:19:57 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 a63cb1e8827242cea7e6b642b4cd2c04 517611 true true true false 14 1717734 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:19:57 14 Topic 1 0 517611 634 14           Ce symbole signifie que ce produit ne doit pas être mis au rebut avec les ordures ménagères ordinaires  (2012/19/EU).   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:18:53 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 73f4c3e8e409464a9e5a1b8cf8573743 517673 true true true false 14 1717602 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-23T07:18:53 14 Topic 1 0 517673 506628 14           Le rasoir se déverrouille automatiquement lorsque vous le branchez sur une prise murale.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-07-27T05:40:02 E_Introduction philips 1139 eb6305e566e04b5c83c1154f2bf465f9 517896 true true true false 49 1718934 Marijke Semmelink 2020-07-27T05:40:02 14 Topic 1 0 517896 238 49           Čestitamo na kupovini i dobro došli u Philips! Da biste na najbolji način iskoristili podršku koju pruža kompanija Philips, registrujte svoj proizvod na adresi  www.philips.com/welcome.    35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-07-27T05:40:18 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 39941b9f64f744e5a0214bdbaf8d7643 517919 true true true false 49 1718964 Marijke Semmelink 2020-07-27T05:40:18 14 Topic 1 0 517919 232965 49               35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-07-27T05:40:20 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 d2d274e5af834edda5039af2fc51f577 517920 true true true false 49 1718966 Marijke Semmelink 2020-07-27T05:40:20 14 Topic 1 0 517920 2757 49           U ovom poglavlju dat je pregled najčešćih problema sa kojima se možete sresti pri radu s ovim aparatom. Ako ne možete riješiti neki problem koristeći donje informacije, posjetite  www.philips.com/support da biste dobili odgovore na česta pitanja ili se obratite Centru za potrošače u svojoj zemlji.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-29T07:34:20 E_Be careful, the battery strips are sharp 40 4e52025fceae414093c36ad09def3296 518341 true true true false 49 1728220 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-29T07:34:20 14 Topic 1 0 518341 274 49           Pazite jer su trake baterija oštre.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-29T07:34:20 E_Only remove the rechargeable battery when you discard APPLIANCE. Before you remove the battery + wall socket + empty 114 0c460731a3ac49cd909a38d47d98cf85 518342 true true true false 49 1728221 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-29T07:34:20 14 Topic 1 0 518342 155909 49           Punjivu bateriju izvadite tek prilikom bacanja aparata. Prije nego što izvadite bateriju, uvjerite se da je uređaj isključen iz zidne utičnice i da je baterija potpuno prazna.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-27T09:42:35 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 c2c2a1aa789f48879736ef2284b290a5 518719 true true true false 0 1719332 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-27T09:42:36 5 Topic 1 0 518719 506628 15           The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-27T09:42:50 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 4c23230a6fe34b3f979c3fb6dd25e7b3 518733 true true true false 15 1884243 Ieva Datava 2020-12-21T16:16:47 4 Topic 1 0 518733 457079 15   Gründliche Reinigung   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-27T09:42:55 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 df4231d3bb0b44a09a1787607379c7af 518736 true true true false 15 1884092 Ieva Datava 2020-12-21T15:34:00 4 Topic 1 0 518736 3360 15           Schalten Sie das Gerät aus und achten Sie darauf, dass es nicht ans Stromnetz angeschlossen ist.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-27T09:42:57 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 e252754cd3b54e8d947f845993e6b337 518739 true true true false 15 1883006 Ieva Datava 2020-12-18T16:06:51 4 Topic 1 0 518739 464174 15           Wir empfehlen Ihnen, die Scherköpfe einmal monatlich oder dann, wenn der Rasierer nicht mehr so gut wie vorher rasiert, gründlich zu reinigen.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-27T09:42:59 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 ff18cd110d954d1abd8ae022d2547896 518741 true true true false 15 1884239 Ieva Datava 2020-12-21T16:10:47 4 Topic 1 0 518741 464175 15           Reinigen Sie die Haarauffangkammer und den Scherkopfhalter unter fließendem  Leitungswasser.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-27T09:43:01 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 4a1a09b00819440982ccc016db08b0a8 518743 true true true false 15 1884100 Ieva Datava 2020-12-21T15:35:04 4 Topic 1 0 518743 472646 15           Ausführliche Anweisungen finden Sie unter „Wie tausche ich die Scherköpfe aus?“.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-27T09:43:02 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 df597792f92643fd8e7be9c9963f7540 518746 true true true false 15 1883042 Ieva Datava 2020-12-21T08:23:57 4 Topic 1 0 518746 473254 15           Schütteln Sie überschüssiges Wasser ab.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-27T09:43:03 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 1f31a03931d74843b50583f89c54684a 518749 true true true false 15 1884096 Ieva Datava 2020-12-21T15:34:28 4 Topic 1 0 518749 473255 15           Nehmen Sie die Scherköpfe ab.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-27T09:43:05 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 edf4d5a46b234a5089fa5d059dd24e32 518752 true true true false 15 1884102 Ieva Datava 2020-12-21T15:37:46 4 Topic 1 0 518752 474388 15           Setzen Sie das Scharnier des Scherkopfhalters wieder in den Schlitz oben an der Schereinheit ein, und schließen Sie die Schereinheit.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:45:32 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 c66a501ce3264e4cade2e7d0c751657c 518901 true true true false 15 2080847 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:45:32 14 Topic 1 0 518901 444731 15   Die Scherköpfe auswechseln   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-27T09:44:31 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 2a49c39873534203807ac308fca35c08 518905 true true true false 15 1884241 Ieva Datava 2020-12-21T16:14:28 4 Topic 1 0 518905 66057 15           Setzen Sie neue Scherköpfe in den Halter.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-27T09:44:32 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 3eb6672eed1a41f2a9681c22eca120a4 518907 true true true false 15 1885222 Ieva Datava 2020-12-22T13:48:12 4 Topic 1 0 518907 234111 15           Setzen Sie die Halteringe auf die Scherkopfhalter, und drehen Sie sie im Uhrzeigersinn, um sie wieder anzubringen.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-27T09:44:33 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 7d955455f4044a3dae394cb26e0b66ce 518910 true true true false 15 1885218 Ieva Datava 2020-12-22T13:47:42 4 Topic 1 0 518910 444343 15           Drehen Sie die Halteringe gegen den Uhrzeigersinn, und entfernen Sie sie.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-31T06:46:50 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 1854bd182515464d89d3d742dd1da926 521527 true true true false 31 1730273 Abby Kooistra 2020-07-31T06:46:50 14 Topic 1 0 521527 506628 31           当连接到电源插座时，剃须刀会自动解锁。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Ieva Datava 2020-08-03T13:10:12 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only) 418 00707a88a8c64956a960b434ed421cd5 522325 true true true false 17 1732566 Ieva Datava 2020-08-03T13:10:12 14 Topic 1 0 522325 248646 17   תיאור כללי (איור 1)   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:15:34 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 28d6b95751af4288b0cf7d403fb6b9f5 523956 true true true false 8 1758772 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:15:34 14 Topic 1 0 523956 506628 8           Na het aansluiten op een stopcontact wordt het scheerapparaat automatisch ontgrendeld.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:15:41 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 3d499f657cbc4519af98ffb362840b69 523962 true true true false 8 1758780 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:15:41 14 Topic 1 0 523962 457079 8   Grondig schoonmaken   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:15:42 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 c4065170b157409a9d11359a7832bdc0 523963 true true true false 8 1758781 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:15:42 14 Topic 1 0 523963 3360 8           Zorg ervoor dat het apparaat uitgeschakeld is en losgekoppeld van het stopcontact.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:15:42 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 de57938f70ac404b991631a22c495128 523964 true true true false 8 1758782 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:15:42 14 Topic 1 0 523964 464174 8           We raden u aan de scheerhoofden één keer per maand grondig te reinigen, of wanneer het scheerapparaat minder goed scheert dan voorheen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:15:43 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 c85eb01740a648e4a7f5e7bf21650161 523965 true true true false 8 1758783 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:15:43 14 Topic 1 0 523965 464175 8           Spoel de haarkamer en de scheerhoofdhouder af onder de  kraan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:15:44 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 5387bb880fa141ef927a911628235add 523966 true true true false 8 1758784 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:15:44 14 Topic 1 0 523966 472646 8           Lees 'Hoe vervang ik de scheerhoofden?' voor nadere instructies.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:15:45 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 fd5223e236454e96b343bf79f3bfcc46 523967 true true true false 8 1758785 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:15:45 14 Topic 1 0 523967 473254 8           Schud het overtollige water van het scheerapparaat af.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:15:46 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 9b0eba98293c4bf4b3d29cfcb52b53e3 523968 true true true false 8 1758786 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:15:46 14 Topic 1 0 523968 473255 8           Verwijder de scheerhoofden.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:15:46 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 0768661b3f49472dac56a624428bf2e4 523969 true true true false 8 1758787 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:15:46 14 Topic 1 0 523969 474388 8           Steek het scharnier van de scheerhoofdhouder in de sleuf aan de bovenkant van het scheerapparaat en sluit het scheerapparaat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:42:58 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 63b9acbf8bef4aeab9ef3e69a0d12969 524015 true true true false 8 2080397 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:42:58 14 Topic 1 0 524015 444731 8   Scheerhoofden vervangen   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:16:25 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 322d0555f5104d2fae2cffe2f861deb1 524016 true true true false 8 1758836 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:16:25 14 Topic 1 0 524016 66057 8           Plaats nieuwe scheerhoofden in de houder.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:16:26 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 3cdb3cb9773147ac85ddd649b4e5e88b 524017 true true true false 8 1758837 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:16:26 14 Topic 1 0 524017 234111 8           Plaats de borgringen terug op de scheerkoppen en draai ze naar rechts om ze weer vast te zetten.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:16:26 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 bef0f5ead6704890a7011a73ca770900 524018 true true true false 8 1758838 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:16:26 14 Topic 1 0 524018 444343 8           Draai de borgringen linksom en verwijder ze.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:16:27 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 84f2f7a6417c48c689ee0f20c49df32d 524019 true true true false 8 1758839 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:16:27 14 Topic 1 0 524019 457080 8           Leg ze op een veilige plaats opzij.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:17:47 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 1fe5c4163b014cd6adbba5f9db94374e 524121 true true true false 13 1758945 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:17:47 14 Topic 1 0 524121 506628 13           Le rasoir est déverrouillé automatiquement lorsqu’il est branché sur une prise secteur.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:17:50 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 7ec31c6c85f24799aedb055b60da400e 524127 true true true false 13 1758953 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:17:50 14 Topic 1 0 524127 457079 13   Nettoyage en profondeur   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:17:51 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 1423c4ae7c604223b3b2580dcbbd3af3 524128 true true true false 13 1758954 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:17:51 14 Topic 1 0 524128 3360 13           Assurez-vous que l'appareil est éteint et débranché de la prise murale.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:17:51 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 29ffe941d9d540758fbd941cb5dfabe2 524129 true true true false 13 1758955 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:17:51 14 Topic 1 0 524129 464174 13           Nous vous conseillons de nettoyer les têtes de rasage soigneusement une fois par mois ou lorsque le rasoir ne rase pas aussi bien que d'habitude.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:17:52 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 98e3202ceea64addbabb7d46be838a6c 524130 true true true false 13 1758956 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:17:52 14 Topic 1 0 524130 464175 13           Rincez le support de tête de rasage et le collecteur de poils sous le  robinet.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:17:52 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 437c88092b684a5a99a4d77e97f262fd 524131 true true true false 13 1758957 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:17:52 14 Topic 1 0 524131 472646 13           Pour des instructions détaillées, voir « Comment dois-je faire pour remplacer les têtes de rasage ? »   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:17:52 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 295858d7ec8f4ba292d98f2ac8a286b9 524132 true true true false 13 1758958 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:17:52 14 Topic 1 0 524132 473254 13           Retirez l'excès d'eau en secouant l'unité.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:17:53 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 d33976b619744bb9949ded49eab34aed 524133 true true true false 13 1758959 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:17:53 14 Topic 1 0 524133 473255 13           Retirez les têtes de rasage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:17:53 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 f6006253984b4670bc000bfa5926a0dc 524134 true true true false 13 1758960 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:17:53 14 Topic 1 0 524134 474388 13           Insérez la charnière du support de la tête de rasage dans la fente située sur la partie supérieure de l'unité de rasage, puis fermez l'unité de rasage.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:44:32 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 413799752008409c9fde0104cbb2a70a 524179 true true true false 13 2080675 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:44:32 14 Topic 1 0 524179 444731 13   Remplacement des têtes de rasage   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:18:12 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 91a9e964369a45a19314bb4c744497f5 524180 true true true false 13 1759008 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:18:12 14 Topic 1 0 524180 66057 13           Installez de nouvelles têtes de rasage dans le support.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:18:13 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 8debb40d6bbe48eb862082128da440bb 524181 true true true false 13 1759009 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:18:13 14 Topic 1 0 524181 234111 13           Remettez les anneaux de fixation en place sur les têtes de rasage et tournez-les dans le sens des aiguilles d'une montre pour les rattacher.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:18:13 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 304b6b66c1fc4d9582deeee21224c748 524182 true true true false 13 1759010 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:18:13 14 Topic 1 0 524182 444343 13           Tournez les anneaux de fixation dans le sens inverse des aiguilles d'une montre et retirez-les.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:18:14 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 27dc1d866d0b4af6b70af48b5b7747cd 524183 true true true false 13 1759011 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T14:18:14 14 Topic 1 0 524183 457080 13           Rangez-les dans un endroit sûr.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:43 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 a6530806aec046219ca6f2e348862eb2 524760 true true true false 7 1767180 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:43 14 Topic 1 0 524760 374850 7                 35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:44 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 e54c7ddfd52f4f61aa182120239e468d 524762 true true true false 7 1767186 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:44 14 Topic 1 0 524762 506628 7           Shaveren låses automatisk op, når den tilsluttes en stikkontakt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:48 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 f2ed032f08054ec4836f870f1992f04a 524772 true true true false 7 1767230 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:48 14 Topic 1 0 524772 369679 7           Der kan dryppe vand ud af shaveren, når du skyller skærhovedet. Dette er normalt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:49 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 3d98dd7531444aa0922b295f4ae111fb 524775 true true true false 7 1767237 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:49 14 Topic 1 0 524775 423901 7           Tænd for shaveren.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:51 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 93031ee43034400cbcaa9b2e760fe210 524781 true true true false 7 1767259 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:51 14 Topic 1 0 524781 457079 7   Grundig rengøring   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:52 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 9fab02c120554c1c8328c376ebfc1af6 524784 true true true false 7 1767263 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:52 14 Topic 1 0 524784 1626 7           Rengør kniven og lamelkappen under  vandhanen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:53 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 cec5208744394009a9c171a517e17aff 524786 true true true false 7 1767275 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:53 14 Topic 1 0 524786 3360 7           Sørg for, at apparatet er slukket og frakoblet fra stikkontakten.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:53 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 f56bfede32634eaf8e8146ed65b105de 524789 true true true false 7 1767278 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:53 14 Topic 1 0 524789 464174 7           Vi anbefaler at rengøre skærhovederne grundigt en gang om måneden, eller når shaveren ikke barberer så godt, som den gjorde i starten.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:54 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 366703888c6d452e870ecd32e82d8eb1 524791 true true true false 7 1767283 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:54 14 Topic 1 0 524791 464175 7           Skyl hårkammeret og shaverhovedet under  vandhanen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:55 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 533a1dc76a73492b8e4cc9ed38685f24 524793 true true true false 7 1767290 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:55 14 Topic 1 0 524793 472646 7           Se "Hvordan udskifter jeg skærhovederne?" for at få detaljerede instruktioner.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:55 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 f0eb446c38ba40dd834a3a6bb9622417 524795 true true true false 7 1767297 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:55 14 Topic 1 0 524795 473254 7           Ryst overskydende vand af.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:56 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 342b0e4427724a8bb18d6c8f895d5584 524797 true true true false 7 1767303 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:56 14 Topic 1 0 524797 473255 7           Tag skærhovederne af.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:57 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 b4f03ae7f2bb4b158c6f0ab829240435 524799 true true true false 7 1767308 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:57 14 Topic 1 0 524799 474388 7           Isæt skærhovedets hængsel i hullet øverst på skærenheden, og luk skærenheden.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:42:28 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 0467707a370b41eaab2b361fd08e56ab 524944 true true true false 7 2080293 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:42:28 14 Topic 1 0 524944 444731 7   Udskiftning af skærhoveder   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:54 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 9dd449339309494f926b0054c91d0ac3 524947 true true true false 7 1767779 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:54 14 Topic 1 0 524947 66057 7           Sæt de nye skærhoveder i holderen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:54 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 147a249589ca4071b32623d3a1d19bc0 524949 true true true false 7 1767786 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:54 14 Topic 1 0 524949 234111 7           Sæt samleringene på skærhovederne igen, og drej den med uret for at sætte samleringen på igen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:55 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 3d16f43a9a044994866ad6a08a255380 524951 true true true false 7 1767794 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:55 14 Topic 1 0 524951 444343 7           Drej samleringene mod uret, og tag dem af.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:56 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 d02ccb859fd24b54b824233f2c1308c6 524953 true true true false 7 1767799 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:56 14 Topic 1 0 524953 457080 7           Læg dem til side til senere brug.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:43 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 4f0974e74a4244b389fca331be44c419 524967 true true true false 19 1767181 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:43 14 Topic 1 0 524967 374850 19                 35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:44 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 8765ac34d4b5488ca3c0e6fb9079d880 524968 true true true false 19 1767188 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:44 14 Topic 1 0 524968 506628 19           Il rasoio si sblocca automaticamente quando viene collegato a una presa a muro.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:48 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 86d94bcb06674b399fb3632e48686fed 524972 true true true false 19 1767229 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:48 14 Topic 1 0 524972 369679 19           Mentre risciacquate l'unità di rasatura, l'acqua potrebbe gocciolare dalla base del rasoio. Questo è un fatto normale.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:51 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 c6ad2d404c934aa5b8440da798bc9bb9 524975 true true true false 19 1767257 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:51 14 Topic 1 0 524975 457079 19   Pulizia accurata   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:52 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 3bd6fda9985d494398fa1ffa5fb327a3 524976 true true true false 19 1767265 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:52 14 Topic 1 0 524976 3360 19           Assicuratevi che l'apparecchio sia spento e scollegato dalla presa di corrente a muro.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:53 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 579517a38f814c06b394dd319b0aa13f 524977 true true true false 19 1767274 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:53 14 Topic 1 0 524977 464174 19           Vi consigliamo di pulire accuratamente le testine di rasatura una volta al mese o quando il rasoio non funziona più come dovrebbe.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:54 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 7bd69ff8fb4f42949a54ca1f91fd8bac 524978 true true true false 19 1767282 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:54 14 Topic 1 0 524978 464175 19           Sciacquate il vano di raccolta peli e il portatestina di rasatura sotto l' acqua corrente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:54 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 e691372bf9a146d8b346285081f4f3af 524979 true true true false 19 1767288 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:54 14 Topic 1 0 524979 472646 19           Per istruzioni dettagliate, vedere "Come sostituire le testine di rasatura?".   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:55 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 8a577b44c8a5480eac4f1f7e7a176eaf 524980 true true true false 19 1767295 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:55 14 Topic 1 0 524980 473254 19           Eliminate l'acqua in eccesso.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:56 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 382bbadad714439e9ae370635a2ef3b6 524981 true true true false 19 1767302 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:56 14 Topic 1 0 524981 473255 19           Rimuovete le testine di rasatura.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:57 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 3ce0ae32ecff40e682de0c1772276181 524982 true true true false 19 1767309 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:57 14 Topic 1 0 524982 474388 19           Inserite la cerniera del supporto della testina di rasatura nell'apposito alloggiamento sulla parte superiore dell'unità di rasatura e chiudete quest'ultima.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:47:07 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 f8b60eacb5164768a6eb958252d68c1a 525052 true true true false 19 2081152 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:47:07 14 Topic 1 0 525052 444731 19   Sostituzione delle testine di rasatura   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:54 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 af8345895943442b8d3940bee112124f 525053 true true true false 19 1767778 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:54 14 Topic 1 0 525053 66057 19           Inserite nuove testine di rasatura sul supporto.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:54 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 c205215bcab245cfbe2bdb78fcbb9b9b 525054 true true true false 19 1767788 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:54 14 Topic 1 0 525054 234111 19           Posizionate gli anelli d'arresto sulle testine di rasatura e ruotarli in senso orario per bloccare nuovamente l'anello di tenuta.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:55 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 b90f8d14bf474e42bbf6dcece5408fa5 525055 true true true false 19 1767793 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:55 14 Topic 1 0 525055 444343 19           Ruotate gli anelli di arresto in senso antiorario e rimuoveteli.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:56 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 8d6697a2052040d28f839ab405943a13 525056 true true true false 19 1767800 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:56 14 Topic 1 0 525056 457080 19           Metteteli da parte in un luogo sicuro.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:45 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 c5ed545b833740fdb0086b8c66c0e219 525244 true true true false 12 1768686 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:45 14 Topic 1 0 525244 374850 12                 35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:46 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 6cf0d513ae1449058bc2025dd2582690 525246 true true true false 12 1768693 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:46 14 Topic 1 0 525246 506628 12           Parranajokoneen lukitus poistetaan automaattisesti, kun laite kytketään pistorasiaan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:50 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 1467fd04469b40399750bbfa96b857cb 525255 true true true false 12 1768721 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:50 14 Topic 1 0 525255 369679 12           Kun huuhtelet teräyksikön, parranajokoneen pohjasta voi valua vettä. Tämä on normaalia.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:50 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 fa2240e100a54aa1a1e65433fc83018a 525257 true true true false 12 1768726 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:50 14 Topic 1 0 525257 423901 12           Kytke parranajokoneeseen virta.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:52 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 568c1883f81c4168b4822c298643e2b6 525262 true true true false 12 1768740 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:52 14 Topic 1 0 525262 457079 12   Perusteellinen puhdistus   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:53 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 bddc155b5dd84659a3aa5dce51b5238b 525264 true true true false 12 1768745 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:53 14 Topic 1 0 525264 1626 12           Puhdista terä ja teräsäleikkö juoksevalla  vedellä.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:53 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 996c3a1ef6e249208ddb4b3d4159ce93 525266 true true true false 12 1768747 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:53 14 Topic 1 0 525266 3360 12           Varmista, että laitteen virta on katkaistu ja että se on irrotettu pistorasiasta.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:54 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 c3a5a1b4457c4379adb7f66eab82a156 525268 true true true false 12 1768752 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:54 14 Topic 1 0 525268 464174 12           Kehotamme sinua puhdistamaan ajopäät huolellisesti kerran kuukaudessa, tai kun parranajokone ei toimi yhtä hyvin kuin aiemmin.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:54 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 afc7643fc5d44175aab74b345a1a23d8 525270 true true true false 12 1768756 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:54 14 Topic 1 0 525270 464175 12           Huuhtele partakarvasäiliö ja ajopään pidike juoksevalla  vedellä.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:55 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 aed216e4320a422cb37665fc42398df7 525272 true true true false 12 1768762 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:55 14 Topic 1 0 525272 472646 12           Lisätietoja on kohdassa Ajopäiden vaihtaminen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:56 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 efdaf5eb432a46a6b01930088169763d 525274 true true true false 12 1768769 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:56 14 Topic 1 0 525274 473254 12           Ravista liika vesi pois.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:57 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 5b5e59c0a3014c3bb6ed5094e7dc071a 525276 true true true false 12 1768775 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:57 14 Topic 1 0 525276 473255 12           Irrota ajopäät.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:58 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 e84278f4709d408d9c657cec57d6aa76 525278 true true true false 12 1768783 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:58 14 Topic 1 0 525278 474388 12           Aseta ajopään pidikkeen sarana ajopään yläosassa olevaan uraan ja sulje ajopää.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:43:56 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 ab81aab14f9a490f910127c6d69e4d4d 525415 true true true false 12 2080584 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:43:56 14 Topic 1 0 525415 444731 12   Ajopäiden vaihtaminen   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:53 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 c30aa0f48fa94b4ba2ea022060fb4424 525418 true true true false 12 1769138 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:53 14 Topic 1 0 525418 66057 12           Aseta uudet ajopäät pidikkeeseen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:53 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 4ee6ad08e11f4010a0bd097d7c87437d 525420 true true true false 12 1769142 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:53 14 Topic 1 0 525420 234111 12           Aseta kiinnitysrenkaan pidikkeet ajopäihin ja kiinnitä kiinnitysrenkaan pidikkeet paikoilleen kiertämällä niitä myötäpäivään.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:54 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 80055e6a04b74e7ea8668530dfb8f759 525422 true true true false 12 1769146 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:54 14 Topic 1 0 525422 444343 12           Käännä kiinnitysrenkaita vastapäivään ja irrota ne.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:55 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 e8a9004e2a204ced9f14687a3eb79a35 525424 true true true false 12 1769150 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:55 14 Topic 1 0 525424 457080 12           Laita ne turvalliseen paikkaan.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:35 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 eafacb0ed2384783b9ba5a7b9a3910b0 525433 true true true false 25 1760190 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:35 14 Topic 1 0 525433 374850 25                 35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:35 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 837a468d82f74a7689e9c5a3682f9ce7 525434 true true true false 25 1760192 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:35 14 Topic 1 0 525434 506628 25           Barbermaskinen låses opp automatisk når den er koblet til en stikkontakt i veggen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:39 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 da41191d91cf4f71a3935ac8243b25c7 525440 true true true false 25 1760208 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:39 14 Topic 1 0 525440 369679 25           Når du skyller barbermaskinen, kan det dryppe vann fra sokkelen på barbermaskinen. Dette er helt normalt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:40 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 b54bb5937a714e0ba2b941049c398804 525441 true true true false 25 1760211 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:40 14 Topic 1 0 525441 423901 25           Slå på barbermaskinen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:41 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 db008364e4e443d3bae6da279b603077 525444 true true true false 25 1760219 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:41 14 Topic 1 0 525444 457079 25   Grundig rengjøring   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:42 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 b16d2b85751b467899d5d63e922bc223 525445 true true true false 25 1760221 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:42 14 Topic 1 0 525445 1626 25           Rengjør kniven og lamelltoppen under  springen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:43 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 b3c45e14702a4961ba187c76142a2d9e 525446 true true true false 25 1760224 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:43 14 Topic 1 0 525446 3360 25           Forsikre deg om at apparatet er slått av og koblet fra stikkontakten.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:43 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 53925e5d7ef44358a45db7369a811363 525447 true true true false 25 1760227 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:43 14 Topic 1 0 525447 464174 25           Vi anbefaler at du rengjør skjærehodene grundig én gang i måneden eller når barbermaskinen begynner å barbere dårligere.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:44 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 b0d8e345889c4251b6697590318d31d6 525448 true true true false 25 1760230 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:44 14 Topic 1 0 525448 464175 25           Skyll skjeggkammeret og skjærehodeholderen under  springen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:44 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 27e437998b3b47a5923f9476042a993d 525449 true true true false 25 1760231 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:44 14 Topic 1 0 525449 472646 25           Se "Hvordan bytter jeg skjærehodene?" for mer detaljerte instruksjoner.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:45 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 43abe22f4df7434986ebf04acef09e8a 525450 true true true false 25 1760234 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:45 14 Topic 1 0 525450 473254 25           Rist av overflødig vann.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:45 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 51de45caf5a146339082dd8ac1925584 525451 true true true false 25 1760237 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:45 14 Topic 1 0 525451 473255 25           Fjern skjærehodene.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:46 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 35c1fca5312c4ac58abed803bf5b13cf 525452 true true true false 25 1760239 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:46 14 Topic 1 0 525452 474388 25           Sett hengslet på skjærehodeholderen inn i sporet øverst på skjæreenheten, og lukk skjæreenheten.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:41:21 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 547fe1772dc54be8a886ece9cc0342f1 525523 true true true false 25 2080042 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:41:21 14 Topic 1 0 525523 444731 25   Bytte barberhoder   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:37:26 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 0cac90f2dee64c6284637caf99b0c668 525524 true true true false 25 1760390 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:37:26 14 Topic 1 0 525524 66057 25           Plasser de nye skjærehodene i holderen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:37:27 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 ae7d682554e24da68f81b2ca2d754eeb 525525 true true true false 25 1760393 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:37:27 14 Topic 1 0 525525 234111 25           Sett holderingen tilbake på skjærehodene og vri dem med klokken for å feste dem.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:37:28 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 e4c73c57ca2143d6aef2db53e472c0da 525526 true true true false 25 1760395 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:37:28 14 Topic 1 0 525526 444343 25           Vri holderingene mot klokken, og fjern dem.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:37:28 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 1e13901567194b06977262e97cbd8513 525527 true true true false 25 1760397 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:37:28 14 Topic 1 0 525527 457080 25           Plasser dem tilside på en trygg plass.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T13:59:19 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 3c0d89a0320f425cba8d2198387ddf43 525783 true true true false 27 1772418 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T13:59:19 14 Topic 1 0 525783 374850 27                 35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T13:59:19 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 873ec98557da4912862a6c784ab073ef 525785 true true true false 27 1772419 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T13:59:19 14 Topic 1 0 525785 506628 27           A máquina de barbear desbloqueia-se automaticamente quando é ligada a uma tomada elétrica.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T13:59:23 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 4ad9f8a543ce4e7ab9a0c172097a0d78 525795 true true true false 27 1772425 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T13:59:23 14 Topic 1 0 525795 369679 27           Ao enxaguar o acessório de corte, pode pingar água da base da máquina de barbear. Isto é normal.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T13:59:23 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 95f4ef85f1974d21b0ad416b08624fda 525797 true true true false 27 1772426 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T13:59:23 14 Topic 1 0 525797 423901 27           Ligue a máquina de barbear.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T13:59:25 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 c2fb932d48274e7a89dfc63cbb499d5c 525803 true true true false 27 1772429 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T13:59:25 14 Topic 1 0 525803 457079 27   Limpeza profunda   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T13:59:26 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 7c2de55f1721496a8b178b6246286eba 525805 true true true false 27 1772430 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T13:59:26 14 Topic 1 0 525805 3360 27           Desative o aparelho e certifique-se de que está desligado da tomada elétrica.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T13:59:26 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 1b7694db82334876a5a8f72692ab5825 525807 true true true false 27 1772431 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T13:59:26 14 Topic 1 0 525807 464174 27           Aconselha-se a limpeza minuciosa das cabeças de corte uma vez por mês ou quando a máquina de barbear não barbear como inicialmente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T13:59:27 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 6c7377b1d88448459c6da88e109f36b2 525809 true true true false 27 1772432 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T13:59:27 14 Topic 1 0 525809 464175 27           Enxague a câmara de recolha dos pelos e o suporte da cabeça de corte em  água corrente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T13:59:27 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 4fcb7ff2a5f741159f7c7546cfef15b2 525811 true true true false 27 1772433 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T13:59:27 14 Topic 1 0 525811 472646 27           Para obter instruções detalhadas, consulte a secção "Como é que substituo as cabeças de corte?".   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T13:59:28 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 0df346f2c883429db617a96cd4f445b0 525813 true true true false 27 1772434 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T13:59:28 14 Topic 1 0 525813 473254 27           Sacuda o excesso de água.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T13:59:28 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 bbb68939d17f4f5689519b17f5b7bbd9 525815 true true true false 27 1772435 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T13:59:28 14 Topic 1 0 525815 473255 27           Retire as cabeças de corte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T13:59:29 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 bcce3ee6e1b44aa5b1d10be97d573c19 525817 true true true false 27 1772436 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T13:59:29 14 Topic 1 0 525817 474388 27           Introduza a articulação do suporte da cabeça de corte na ranhura da parte superior da máquina de barbear e feche a máquina de barbear.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:41:44 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 0e4daff20e7f4baa8fdb708f8d5c1b25 525961 true true true false 27 2080132 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:41:44 14 Topic 1 0 525961 444731 27   Substituir as cabeças de corte   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:00:21 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 dd1a693b831848469a0b7c1cdad2485a 525964 true true true false 27 1772512 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:00:21 14 Topic 1 0 525964 66057 27           Coloque novas cabeças de corte no suporte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:00:22 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 65b97292e48d4789b9acb7a9bdf77d61 525966 true true true false 27 1772513 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:00:22 14 Topic 1 0 525966 234111 27           Coloque novamente os anéis de retenção nas cabeças de corte e rode-os para a direita para os voltar a fixar.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:00:22 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 ffa1a314819f450fa89b561af042dac3 525968 true true true false 27 1772514 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:00:22 14 Topic 1 0 525968 444343 27           Rode os anéis de retenção para a esquerda e retire-os.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:00:23 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 11fa6b6f47ba41c7844017fbce300cd1 525970 true true true false 27 1772515 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:00:23 14 Topic 1 0 525970 457080 27           Coloque-os de parte num local seguro.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:13 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 dc8e16038c454cdda43b0ad830ac88fe 525981 true true true false 16 1770479 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:13 14 Topic 1 0 525981 374850 16                 35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:14 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 62b49ec5c3bc431eabf090a92ef36dcb 525983 true true true false 16 1770480 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:14 14 Topic 1 0 525983 506628 16           Η ξυριστική μηχανή ξεκλειδώνει αυτόματα όταν τη συνδέετε σε πρίζα.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:17 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 05c3232f14bc46a7b482bac882fa8adc 525988 true true true false 16 1770495 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:17 14 Topic 1 0 525988 369679 16           Κατά το ξέπλυμα της μονάδας ξυρίσματος, μπορεί να στάζει νερό από τη βάση της ξυριστικής μηχανής. Αυτό είναι φυσιολογικό.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:18 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 cee7349e9356430283c4a61236ccda3b 525989 true true true false 16 1770497 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:18 14 Topic 1 0 525989 423901 16           Ενεργοποιήστε την ξυριστική μηχανή.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:20 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 c7028e60e9bd455286950d2094ab06d1 525992 true true true false 16 1770503 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:20 14 Topic 1 0 525992 457079 16   Σχολαστικός καθαρισμός   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:20 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 a5f680e42c68494f907095e3e40c614b 525993 true true true false 16 1770504 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:20 14 Topic 1 0 525993 1626 16           Καθαρίστε τον κόφτη και τον οδηγό κάτω από τη  βρύση.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:21 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 94f1564c0b5346238ddfa8a04de9ad4e 525994 true true true false 16 1770506 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:21 14 Topic 1 0 525994 3360 16           Φροντίστε η συσκευή να είναι απενεργοποιημένη και αποσυνδεδεμένη από την πρίζα.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:21 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 aeb9f66f2dd24a2abb99cabf5d2af265 525995 true true true false 16 1770508 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:21 14 Topic 1 0 525995 464174 16           Σας συμβουλεύουμε να καθαρίζετε σχολαστικά τις ξυριστικές κεφαλές μία φορά το μήνα ή όταν η ξυριστική μηχανή δεν ξυρίζει τόσο καλά όσο πριν.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:22 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 c137d2348eb041e882b8bcd275cc7238 525996 true true true false 16 1770510 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:22 14 Topic 1 0 525996 464175 16           Ξεπλύνετε τον χώρο συλλογής τριχών και την υποδοχή των ξυριστικών κεφαλών με  νερό βρύσης.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:22 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 6a29b061d94a4deba2694de4583442eb 525997 true true true false 16 1770512 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:22 14 Topic 1 0 525997 472646 16           Για αναλυτικές οδηγίες, ανατρέξτε στην ενότητα "Πώς αντικαθιστώ τις ξυριστικές κεφαλές;".   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:23 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 1a60d106f1614371a0b6d06d4a9737d5 525998 true true true false 16 1770513 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:23 14 Topic 1 0 525998 473254 16           Αφαιρέστε το περιττό νερό.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:23 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 a6614cbe57634c47a78ffb390da1d959 525999 true true true false 16 1770515 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:23 14 Topic 1 0 525999 473255 16           Αφαιρέστε τις ξυριστικές κεφαλές.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:23 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 02e512b151e44b7e81673642dd277583 526000 true true true false 16 1770516 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:23 14 Topic 1 0 526000 474388 16           Εισαγάγετε το εξάρτημα συγκράτησης της υποδοχής ξυριστικής κεφαλής μέσα στην υποδοχή στο άνω μέρος της μονάδας ξυρίσματος και κλείστε τη μονάδα ξυρίσματος.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:46:00 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 fcfc50b96be94ae18e2be0a90d6975f4 526072 true true true false 16 2080947 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:46:00 14 Topic 1 0 526072 444731 16   Αντικατάσταση των ξυριστικών κεφαλών   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:58 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 700f5c839faa4315b850b178006ede7a 526073 true true true false 16 1770602 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:58 14 Topic 1 0 526073 66057 16           Τοποθετήστε νέες ξυριστικές κεφαλές στην υποδοχή.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:59 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 7dc593caf09d49a39d1971077c434e3f 526074 true true true false 16 1770603 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:59 14 Topic 1 0 526074 123712 16           Κάθε δακτύλιος συγκράτησης έχει δύο εγκοπές που εφαρμόζουν ακριβώς στις προεξοχές της υποδοχής των ξυριστικών κεφαλών. Γυρίστε το δακτύλιο δεξιόστροφα μέχρι να ακούσετε ένα "κλικ" που υποδεικνύει ότι ο δακτύλιος έχει  ασφαλίσει.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:59 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 440ed0e097214bbd8380d19ca21e712f 526075 true true true false 16 1770604 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:59 14 Topic 1 0 526075 234111 16           Επανατοποθετήστε τους δακτυλίους συγκράτησης στις ξυριστικές κεφαλές και στρέψτε τους δεξιόστροφα για να τους επανασυνδέσετε.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:59 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 b1fc1f93d7634c4090ae2619a3156f5c 526076 true true true false 16 1770605 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:59 14 Topic 1 0 526076 444343 16           Γυρίστε τους δακτυλίους συγκράτησης αριστερόστροφα και αφαιρέστε τους.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:35:00 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 9f16ddd99a764950b43ced21f7ee209f 526077 true true true false 16 1770606 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:35:00 14 Topic 1 0 526077 457080 16           Φυλάξτε τους σε ένα ασφαλές μέρος.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:35:45 P_Socket for small plug 1148 12fe6ab59c4a4aa394394bf59e506e23 526185 true true true false 17 1770690 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:35:45 14 Topic 1 0 526185 614 17           שקע לתקע קטן   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:35:45 P_Small plug 1148 900dd13f111149cd8cd14cc87a634781 526187 true true true false 17 1770692 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:35:45 14 Topic 1 0 526187 616 17           תקע קטן   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:35:49 P_Cleaning brush 72 44c4cff137094d2aa3d1ef438a9c833f 526195 true true true false 17 1770700 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:35:49 14 Topic 1 0 526195 1310 17           מברשת ניקוי   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:35:56 P_Supply unit 1148 690dca8f9d7540759758c70212647eef 526217 true true true false 17 1770717 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:35:56 14 Topic 1 0 526217 119159 17           ספק כוח   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:44 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 6a3cb44765144cf98333742c15159975 526257 true true true false 35 1768679 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:44 14 Topic 1 0 526257 506628 35           La afeitadora se desbloquea automáticamente cuando se conecta a una toma de corriente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:51 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 924b359ebb7d4f99aa9b3ed46a471df9 526270 true true true false 35 1768733 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:51 14 Topic 1 0 526270 457079 35   Limpieza a fondo   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:53 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 6d8d6f1d3aa346d38b778995397d893c 526272 true true true false 35 1768743 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:53 14 Topic 1 0 526272 3360 35           Asegúrese de que el aparato esté apagado y desenchufado de la toma de corriente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:54 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 82257043a8e449e581d5318dedf5d5fd 526274 true true true false 35 1768750 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:54 14 Topic 1 0 526274 464174 35           Aconsejamos que limpie los cabezales de afeitado en profundidad una vez al mes o si la afeitadora no afeita tan bien como antes.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:54 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 99911027f6584a868a5d26a6a8f06258 526276 true true true false 35 1768757 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:54 14 Topic 1 0 526276 464175 35           Enjuague la cámara de recogida de pelo y el soporte del cabezal de afeitado bajo el  grifo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:55 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 f1b3421882fa402f972e313085a58c1a 526278 true true true false 35 1768763 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:55 14 Topic 1 0 526278 472646 35           Para obtener instrucciones detalladas, consulte "¿Cómo puedo reemplazar los cabezales de afeitado?".   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:56 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 134495b23ec4436ca0c491e9333ce743 526280 true true true false 35 1768770 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:56 14 Topic 1 0 526280 473254 35           Sacuda el exceso de agua.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:57 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 c0f16217189b41c184db2eb04a93901f 526282 true true true false 35 1768776 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:57 14 Topic 1 0 526282 473255 35           Extraiga los cabezales de afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:58 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 2a749e1bcd5e4166897454bbcc85f1ba 526284 true true true false 35 1768781 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:58 14 Topic 1 0 526284 474388 35           Inserte la bisagra del soporte del cabezal de afeitado en la ranura de la parte superior y cierre la unidad de afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:27 Shaving 63 c350d6cf4e984e2cb2be9ce72246235b 526374 true true true false 17 1770853 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:27 14 Topic 1 0 526374 1702 17   גילוח   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:45:04 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 473d5ef9110d49f4b88e29af3390f606 526415 true true true false 35 2080763 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:45:04 14 Topic 1 0 526415 444731 35   Sustitución de los cabezales de afeitado   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:00 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 f11c41303f1b4115ae4eb0838a18b86a 526417 true true true false 35 1769179 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:00 14 Topic 1 0 526417 66057 35           Coloque los cabezales de afeitado nuevos en el soporte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:01 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 93d36eda4f09470c877c118eccfcae9c 526419 true true true false 35 1769180 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:01 14 Topic 1 0 526419 234111 35           Coloque de nuevo los anillos de retención sobre los cabezales de afeitado y gírelos hacia la derecha para que queden nuevamente conectados.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:02 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 5bd19f071a4c43bfbcf02a56a758b8ab 526421 true true true false 35 1769183 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:02 14 Topic 1 0 526421 444343 35           Gire los anillos de retención hacia la izquierda y extráigalos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:02 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 ee0a7442b26d4254b6da6c040f0fa15e 526424 true true true false 35 1769184 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:02 14 Topic 1 0 526424 457080 35           Resérvelos aparte en un lugar seguro.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:05 Travel lock - shaver 1047 50f16384a2804bb69bb20e027826cf93 526481 true true true false 17 1770992 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:05 14 Topic 1 0 526481 293715 17   מנעול נסיעות   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   ניתן לנעול את מכונת הגילוח כשאתה בנסיעות, כדי למנוע את הפעלתה בטעות.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:07 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 fb64ad08c6eb46da91e68f233ab036f4 526483 true true true false 17 1770996 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:07 14 Topic 1 0 526483 1655 17           יש ללחוץ על כפתור ההפעלה/כיבוי למשך 3 שניות כדי להשתמש ב מצב מנעול הנסיעות.    35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:11 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 716a6256cf6a412fba690463d2555646 526488 true true true false 17 1771008 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:11 14 Topic 1 0 526488 374850 17                 35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:12 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 4ee689768614464f97de87b9194f456b 526489 true true true false 17 1771010 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:12 14 Topic 1 0 526489 506628 17           הנעילה של מכונת הגילוח מבוטלת אוטומטית כאשר מחברים את המכשיר לשקע החשמל שבקיר.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:14 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 6c9078c7e3a44539a7b29bf6f0e2d3c8 526493 true true true false 17 1771018 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:14 14 Topic 1 0 526493 1589 17           אסור לייבש את יחידת הגילוח ואת תא השיער בעזרת מגבת או מגבון נייר, הדבר עלול להזיק ל ראשי הגילוח.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:15 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 525382c2fc1d41c8a677a2f30540f80f 526494 true true true false 17 1771020 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:15 14 Topic 1 0 526494 1590 17           שטיפת יחידת הגילוח  במים זורמים חמים.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:15 E_Carefully shake off excess water and let air-dry completely 40 6deaa9ee57db4c54991cf8ad1ce2c511 526495 true true true false 17 1771022 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:15 14 Topic 1 0 526495 1592 17           יש לנער את המים המיותרים ולהניח את ראש הגילוח כך שיתייבש לחלוטין באוויר החופשי.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:16 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 07cf010e07b14bc1b902bea2002e9a8c 526496 true true true false 17 1771024 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:16 14 Topic 1 0 526496 1689 17           שטיפת המחזיק של יחידת הגילוח  במים זורמים חמים.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:18 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 6ce4e1e4131a4b04ab0c1cdab00a03d1 526497 true true true false 17 1771028 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:18 14 Topic 1 0 526497 41835 17           יש לכבות את מכונת הגילוח.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:19 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 d2cd2257f3d74b8e9477907bd2c31e6c 526499 true true true false 17 1771032 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:19 14 Topic 1 0 526499 369679 17           בעת שטיפת יחידת הגילוח, ייתכן טפטוף של מים מהחלק התחתון של מכונת הגילוח. זה תקין.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:19 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 9a43c5ac4c644123b4c068c1c41b1f10 526500 true true true false 17 1771034 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:19 14 Topic 1 0 526500 423901 17           יש להפעיל את מכונת הגילוח.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:21 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 678b9fc9ff634d3db64b369c9efc836d 526503 true true true false 17 1771040 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:21 14 Topic 1 0 526503 457079 17   ניקוי קפדני   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:22 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 489aaff606444258a20ff787b49cc9ba 526504 true true true false 17 1771042 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:22 14 Topic 1 0 526504 1626 17           יש לנקות את הסכין ואת המגן  במים זורמים.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:59:07 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 ee04fa9c270146bcb76e89d9a52e046f 526505 true true true false 17 1952981 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:59:07 14 Topic 1 0 526505 2908 17           לחץ על לחצן השחרור  ביחידת הגילוח ומשוך את מחזיק ראש הגילוח  מיחידת הגילוח.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:24 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 a16eccd8e71f4dfc909e8926e02adebe 526506 true true true false 17 1771048 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:24 14 Topic 1 0 526506 3360 17           ודא שהאביזר כבוי ומנותק משקע החשמל שבקיר.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:25 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 5b15e5dfe6cc4a11a840fe4ae4c50dcb 526507 true true true false 17 1771050 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:25 14 Topic 1 0 526507 464174 17           אנחנו ממליצים לנקות את ראשי הגילוח ביסודיות פעם בחודש או אם המכשיר לא מגלח בצורה טובה מספיק.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:25 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 ff65d4d3d4f4444aac0a63302d24e9b4 526508 true true true false 17 1771051 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:25 14 Topic 1 0 526508 464175 17           שטיפת תא השיער והמחזיק של יחידת הגילוח  במים זורמים.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:26 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 9d2677fd75464313af61586a6f826518 526509 true true true false 17 1771053 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:26 14 Topic 1 0 526509 472646 17           להנחיות מפורטות, יש לעיין בפרק 'איך מחליפים את ראשי הגילוח?'.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:26 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 1b496398494542ec8236f3e9eed211df 526510 true true true false 17 1771055 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:26 14 Topic 1 0 526510 473254 17           נער את המים המיותרים.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:27 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 d151c1b5fce541cca380cd3027027087 526511 true true true false 17 1771057 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:27 14 Topic 1 0 526511 473255 17           הסר את ראשי הגילוח.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:28 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 b81734dd780949a1b52cea0715e8ca78 526512 true true true false 17 1771058 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:28 14 Topic 1 0 526512 474388 17           הכנס את הציר של מחזיק ראשי הגילוח לתוך החריץ שבראש יחידת הגילוח וסגור את יחידת הגילוח.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:52:59 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 0b47fb312ef241879c9eccc057daea13 526628 true true true false 17 2081413 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:52:59 14 Topic 1 0 526628 444731 17   החלפת ראשי הגילוח   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:56 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 0e70e91d947946859c0d7fb5d20ca848 526630 true true true false 17 1771159 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:56 14 Topic 1 0 526630 1646 17           הסר את ראשי הגילוח  מהמחזיק.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:57 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 fc8a26ae34c845b2ad0f02cfe594e6ec 526632 true true true false 17 1771160 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:57 14 Topic 1 0 526632 1677 17           סלק את ראשי הגילוח המשומשים מיד כדי למנוע בלבול ביניהם לבין  ראשי הגילוח החדשים.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:57 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 f4dc2bbcdbb640d99a6efd2bf0a74bb5 526634 true true true false 17 1771161 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:57 14 Topic 1 0 526634 28273 17           הערה: החזק את מחזיק ראשי הגילוח ביד והכנס את ראשי הגילוח, וחבר מחדש את טבעות האחיזה. אין להניח את מחזיק ראשי הגילוח על משטח, משום שעלול להיגרם נזק לראשי הגילוח.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:58 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 a80fd3f953454c6aab21ab2121a66870 526637 true true true false 17 1771162 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:58 14 Topic 1 0 526637 66057 17           הרכב ראשי גילוח חדשים במחזיק.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:58 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 1cfadfcc41ca4eaeb896c08519099fc0 526639 true true true false 17 1771163 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:58 14 Topic 1 0 526639 123712 17           לכל טבעת אחיזה יש שני שקעים שמתאימים במיוחד למחזיק של ראשי הגילוח. סובב את הטבעת עם כיוון השעון עד שתשמע קליק המציין שהטבעת  מהודקת.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:58 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 7caf3c126c45443b8e0b2024e500d9e1 526641 true true true false 17 1771164 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:58 14 Topic 1 0 526641 234111 17           הנח את טבעות האחיזה חזרה על ראשי הגילוח וסובב אותן עם כיוון השעון כדי לחבר את הטבעת מחדש.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:59 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 fdf9f55d5f1c42b9994abf9e22355168 526643 true true true false 17 1771165 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:59 14 Topic 1 0 526643 444343 17           סובב את טבעות האחיזה נגד כיוון השעון והסר אותן.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:59 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 d9c1a6d359e24523a62faee87909d59c 526645 true true true false 17 1771166 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:59 14 Topic 1 0 526645 457080 17           הנח אותן במקום בטוח.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:38:02 E_The appliance does not work when I press the on/off button. 361 bf82354a48a9438281fe68211bc02338 526658 true true true false 17 1771172 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:38:02 14 Topic 1 0 526658 119226 17           המכשיר אינו פועל כאשר אני לוחץ על לחצן ההפעלה/כיבוי.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:38:02 E_Unplug the appliance and press the on/off button to switch on the appliance. 361 c6cba26eb571440eb4befafb59067430 526660 true true true false 17 1771173 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:38:02 14 Topic 1 0 526660 119237 17           נתק את המכשיר והקש על לחצן ההפעלה/כיבוי כדי להפעיל אותו.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:38:03 E_The rechargeable battery is empty. 361 e5f94c192b504a9cba76eaea31e6df12 526663 true true true false 17 1771174 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:38:03 14 Topic 1 0 526663 119260 17           הסוללה הנטענת התרוקנה.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:38:03 E_The travel lock is activated. 361 e54e411b9c4d480e874656539152bc8b 526665 true true true false 17 1771175 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:38:03 14 Topic 1 0 526665 119261 17           מנעול הנסיעות מופעל.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:38:04 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to deactivate the travel lock. 361 fcdd4856244d4c1b8c5e16e554fbe156 526668 true true true false 17 1771176 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:38:04 14 Topic 1 0 526668 119262 17           יש ללחוץ על לחצן ההפעלה/כיבוי למשך 3 שניות כדי לבטל את ההפעלה של מנעול הנסיעות.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:38:04 E_The shaving unit is soiled or damaged to such an extent that the motor cannot run. 361 2fec823ab933486fb8dd3bbb990b2c37 526670 true true true false 17 1771177 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:38:04 14 Topic 1 0 526670 119263 17           יחידת הגילוח מלוכלכת או פגומה במידה כזו שהמנוע שלה לא פועל.    35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:52:59 E_The appliance does not shave as well as it used to. 361 c489ad3b891f4ef191d17b4437e716e0 526673 true true true false 17 2081414 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:52:59 14 Topic 1 0 526673 119265 17           המכשיר  אינו  מגלח בצורה טובה כמו קודם.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:38:06 E_The shaving heads are damaged or worn. 361 0a0b01b0e6dc480ab56ec79c2150da00 526675 true true true false 17 1771179 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:38:06 14 Topic 1 0 526675 119266 17           ראשי הגילוח פגומים או שחוקים.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:38:06 E_Hairs or dirt obstruct the shaving heads. 361 c0166001077e4c7ab387316912717d14 526678 true true true false 17 1771180 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:38:06 14 Topic 1 0 526678 119267 17           שערות או לכלוך חוסמים את ראשי הגילוח.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:38:07 E_Water is leaking from the bottom of the appliance. 361 7a3f6ba428774c018aa500fe23599ab3 526680 true true true false 17 1771181 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:38:07 14 Topic 1 0 526680 119280 17           מים דולפים מהחלק התחתון של המכשיר.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:38:07 E_During cleaning, water may collect between the inner body and the outer shell of the appliance. 361 df0975a1e31049a5bce2230e4ac5f36c 526683 true true true false 17 1771182 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:38:07 14 Topic 1 0 526683 119281 17           במהלך הניקוי, מים עשויים להצטבר בין החלק הפנימי לבין החלק החיצוני של המכשיר.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:38:08 E_This is normal and not dangerous because all electronics are enclosed in a sealed power unit inside the appliance. 361 8c7e77983e874a11a2db5dacf62c0f6b 526685 true true true false 17 1771183 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:38:08 14 Topic 1 0 526685 119283 17           זוהי תופעה נורמלית ואין בה סכנה, מכיוון שכל הרכיבים האלקטרוניים סגורים בספק הכוח שבתוך המכשיר.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:38:09 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 d590a3a8886a4925806945ed877ae73f 526688 true true true false 17 1771184 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:38:09 14 Topic 1 0 526688 299912 17           החלף את  ראשי הגילוח.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:38:09 E_Recharge the battery. 361 13b8c9e26ed6489e9fab6750adc7294b 526690 true true true false 17 1771185 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:38:09 14 Topic 1 0 526690 299917 17           טען את  הסוללה.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:38:10 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 088ed3fe40e14bec8abbfe93f257ce87 526693 true true true false 17 1771186 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:38:10 14 Topic 1 0 526693 299920 17           המכשיר עדיין מחובר לשקע החשמל שבקיר. מטעמי בטיחות, ניתן להשתמש במכשיר זה באופן אלחוטי בלבד.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:38:10 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 0ad5237012c14e83b780a1b07c462c7b 526695 true true true false 17 1771187 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:38:10 14 Topic 1 0 526695 299921 17           ניקוי  יסודי או החלפה של ראשי הגילוח.    35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:02:22 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 05471f3458744776af6d50ce6d349c18 526758 true true true false 36 1772669 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:02:22 14 Topic 1 0 526758 374850 36                 35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:02:22 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 4edde315241147769a3488600abaf72c 526759 true true true false 36 1772670 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:02:22 14 Topic 1 0 526759 506628 36           Rakapparaten låses upp automatiskt när den ansluts till ett vägguttag.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:02:24 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 257244827b96411790bc66c3c424a5bb 526763 true true true false 36 1772676 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:02:24 14 Topic 1 0 526763 369679 36           Det kan droppa vatten från rakapparatens botten när du sköljer den. Det är normalt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:02:24 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 f04fd889ea9f41568c6121a680829f5c 526764 true true true false 36 1772677 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:02:24 14 Topic 1 0 526764 423901 36           Slå på rakapparaten.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:02:25 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 9113515efe534d50b841ae01fe950585 526767 true true true false 36 1772680 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:02:25 14 Topic 1 0 526767 457079 36   Noggrann rengöring   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:02:26 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 6730fb2e2e654e6fbd722889cba5954f 526768 true true true false 36 1772681 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:02:26 14 Topic 1 0 526768 1626 36           Rengör kniven och skyddet under rinnande  vatten.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:02:26 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 a3269c47fa114c558e046f593c16d971 526769 true true true false 36 1772682 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:02:26 14 Topic 1 0 526769 3360 36           Se till att apparaten är avstängd och koppla från den från vägguttaget.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:02:27 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 0c4650b8c2f947268ff611646b7c18ef 526770 true true true false 36 1772683 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:02:27 14 Topic 1 0 526770 464174 36           Vi rekommenderar att du rengör rakhuvudena noga en gång i månaden eller när rakapparaten inte rakar lika bra som förut.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:02:27 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 ca6a6aadd7964bacbd6ed7a6b5bcbad0 526771 true true true false 36 1772684 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:02:27 14 Topic 1 0 526771 464175 36           Skölj av hårbehållaren och rakhuvudhållaren under rinnande  vatten.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:02:27 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 0e7e1fc728a34dbe85069da8b8e19aca 526772 true true true false 36 1772685 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:02:27 14 Topic 1 0 526772 472646 36           Detaljerade anvisningar finns under ”Hur byter jag ut rakhuvudena?”   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:02:28 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 97d810317a5b48279a198df6aeae43ac 526773 true true true false 36 1772686 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:02:28 14 Topic 1 0 526773 473254 36           Skaka av överflödigt vatten.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:02:28 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 30007924b35f46a482c4419202aa3469 526774 true true true false 36 1772687 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:02:28 14 Topic 1 0 526774 473255 36           Ta bort rakhuvudena.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:02:29 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 253c1a3a55e045579ec9160f99cea122 526775 true true true false 36 1772688 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:02:29 14 Topic 1 0 526775 474388 36           Sätt in rakhuvudhållarens gångjärn i spåret längst upp på skärhuvudet och stäng skärhuvudet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-09T10:58:32 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 8d0ca3365ca0436fb062a0f466048abc 526846 true true true false 36 2082400 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-09T10:58:32 14 Topic 1 0 526846 444731 36   Byte av rakhuvuden   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:03:05 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 08f900ed0c29449ca8f8bb42fe89ed09 526847 true true true false 36 1772763 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:03:05 14 Topic 1 0 526847 66057 36           Placera nya rakhuvudena i hållaren.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:03:06 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 6c135deb21e347e8b93b4a2431d47c04 526848 true true true false 36 1772764 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:03:06 14 Topic 1 0 526848 234111 36           Sätt tillbaka låsringarna på rakhuvudena och vrid dem medurs för att fästa låsringarna.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:03:06 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 5d2579a6a524464d9310ab2392d83a23 526849 true true true false 36 1772765 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:03:06 14 Topic 1 0 526849 444343 36           Vrid låsringarna moturs och ta bort dem.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:03:07 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 1285e1efc7f2484f80de3200af97b982 526850 true true true false 36 1772766 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T14:03:07 14 Topic 1 0 526850 457080 36           Lägg undan dem på ett säkert ställe.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:14 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 ea323dfc9d4d48b98150fc6e32f64ca0 526989 true true true false 38 1769822 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:14 14 Topic 1 0 526989 374850 38                 35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:15 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 839f9bcbda434bc0bc171f7b8293f2de 526990 true true true false 38 1769825 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:15 14 Topic 1 0 526990 506628 38           Tıraş makinesi bir prize bağlanınca otomatik olarak kilidi açılır.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:19 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 d70ea13b7e0d492eb6d5b52f331764c6 526994 true true true false 38 1769849 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:19 14 Topic 1 0 526994 369679 38           Tıraş ünitesini durularken tıraş makinesinin tabanından su sızabilir. Bunun olması normaldir.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:20 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 ced0b01052434661a8d63a3b38dc4dcb 526995 true true true false 38 1769853 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:20 14 Topic 1 0 526995 423901 38           Tıraş makinesini açın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:23 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 da24fd61eaa64458be747857e492894b 526998 true true true false 38 1769867 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:23 14 Topic 1 0 526998 457079 38   Tam temizlik   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:24 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 f14c0acfb2864196aa5c4498efa19520 526999 true true true false 38 1769872 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:24 14 Topic 1 0 526999 3360 38           Cihazın kapalı olduğundan ve fişinin prizden çıkarıldığından emin olun.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:25 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 5a8a3ad440db444d8e29660995552101 527000 true true true false 38 1769875 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:25 14 Topic 1 0 527000 464174 38           Ayda bir kere veya tıraş makinesi her zamanki kadar iyi tıraş etmediğinde tıraş başlıklarını detaylı olarak temizlemenizi tavsiye ediyoruz.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:25 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 a6a33897090b45a8aac3bfd9850ac114 527001 true true true false 38 1769879 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:25 14 Topic 1 0 527001 464175 38           Kıl haznesini ve tıraş başlığı tutucusunu  musluk suyu altında temizleyin.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:26 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 c98321afbc5240678cb4443892449edc 527002 true true true false 38 1769882 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:26 14 Topic 1 0 527002 472646 38           Ayrıntılı talimatlar için "Tıraş başlıklarını nasıl değiştirebilirim?" bölümüne bakın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:27 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 58053bc4c35c4632ae865981678bb559 527003 true true true false 38 1769887 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:27 14 Topic 1 0 527003 473254 38           Üzerinde kalan suyu silkeleyerek temizleyin.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:28 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 fc0fd0c7203742f0a85facd798d1161e 527004 true true true false 38 1769891 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:28 14 Topic 1 0 527004 473255 38           Tıraş başlıklarını çıkartın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:29 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 c0cb98af44a042dd9c9878326daa952f 527005 true true true false 38 1769897 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:29 14 Topic 1 0 527005 474388 38           Tıraş başlığı tutucunun menteşesini tıraş ünitesinin üst kısmındaki yuvaya yerleştirin ve tıraş ünitesini kapatın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:46:35 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 587952c790374f7fafa4318ee59f3fb7 527076 true true true false 38 2081042 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:46:35 14 Topic 1 0 527076 444731 38   Tıraş başlıklarının değiştirilmesi   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:31 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 d1bb7f1310674fa5b479be5de4e6678d 527077 true true true false 38 1770282 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:31 14 Topic 1 0 527077 66057 38           Yeni başlıkları yuvaya takın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:31 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining rings. 1141 07e6521286b94f7bac81141d3bcc3ed4 527078 true true true false 38 1996369 Fatma Yavas 2021-03-25T10:35:37 14 Topic 1 0 527078 234111 38           Tutma halkalarını yeniden takmak için tıraş başlıklarına yerleştirin ve saat yönünde döndürün.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:32 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 8ed206c75b8341efb63b0739000cb7aa 527079 true true true false 38 1770291 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:32 14 Topic 1 0 527079 444343 38           Tutma halkalarını saat yönünün tersi yönde döndürün ve çıkarın.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:33 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 9c074e5136bb4542afea72ecbc3120f4 527080 true true true false 38 1770296 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:33 14 Topic 1 0 527080 457080 38           Halkaları güvenli bir yere koyun.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:50 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 98f11efb9a5b40fb8940a0c6c9ee7875 527227 true true true false 4 1767246 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:50 14 Topic 1 0 527227 374850 4                 35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:50 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 50eb8e09d1f7439a991bdd8f3e223579 527228 true true true false 4 1767252 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:51 14 Topic 1 0 527228 506628 4           Самобръсначката се отключва автоматично, когато е включена в контакт.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:54 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 f62da5f663774b469ac5242686031042 527232 true true true false 4 1767280 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:54 14 Topic 1 0 527232 369679 4           Докато изплаквате бръснещия блок, от основата на самобръсначката може да капе вода. Това е нормално.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:54 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 65e4d938daae4019ae0c5388dd0cdc35 527233 true true true false 4 1767285 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:54 14 Topic 1 0 527233 423901 4           Включете самобръсначката.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:55 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 e3140e72eaeb432a990984dcdbb84c09 527236 true true true false 4 1767296 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:55 14 Topic 1 0 527236 457079 4   Основно почистване   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:56 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 e6c617ec74504ec4ba68d024b9170a1b 527237 true true true false 4 1767301 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:56 14 Topic 1 0 527237 1626 4           Изплакнете ножовете и предпазителите под  течаща вода.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:57 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 8c0ee754ab4847e4bc7c2ae1317e60ef 527238 true true true false 4 1767312 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:57 14 Topic 1 0 527238 3360 4           Уверете се, че уредът е изключен и не е включен в контакта.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:58 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 a549202b60584468b67bc90678e053d6 527239 true true true false 4 1767313 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:58 14 Topic 1 0 527239 464174 4           Съветваме ви да почиствате внимателно бръснещите глави веднъж месечно или когато самобръсначката не бръсне така както преди.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:58 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 58bf32fb3d6140bdba701d6759c3620d 527240 true true true false 4 1767318 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:58 14 Topic 1 0 527240 464175 4           Изплакнете отделението за косми и държача на бръснещата глава под  течаща вода.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:58 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 88b87f3e11184719a9c5c0f411909f25 527241 true true true false 4 1767320 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:58 14 Topic 1 0 527241 472646 4           За подробни инструкции вижте „Как да подменя бръснещите глави?“   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:59 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 06546c9c395f483f8bd66241cb69c8d9 527242 true true true false 4 1767325 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:59 14 Topic 1 0 527242 473254 4           Изтръскайте излишната вода.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:59 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 3ddaaa6a2a3e4034b5f1a7de68816c36 527243 true true true false 4 1767327 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:59 14 Topic 1 0 527243 473255 4           Свалете бръснещите глави.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:59 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 61859b302b104cae8cc462cea8e57e8b 527244 true true true false 4 1767332 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:59 14 Topic 1 0 527244 474388 4           Поставете пантата на държача на бръснещата глава в жлеба от горната страна на бръснещия блок и затворете бръснещия блок.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:41:17 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 4e6ac57c41694247b94fb4c99e72fd61 527317 true true true false 4 2080021 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:41:17 14 Topic 1 0 527317 444731 4   Смяна на бръснещите глави   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:54 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 23fcac577da5436b9b839ae0ab489f95 527319 true true true false 4 1767780 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:54 14 Topic 1 0 527319 66057 4           Поставете нови бръснещи глави в държача.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:54 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 f8aab99ad9384fa0b14cfcaa1fbec04b 527321 true true true false 4 1767787 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:54 14 Topic 1 0 527321 234111 4           Върнете придържащите пръстени обратно на бръснещите глави и ги завъртете по посока на часовниковата стрелка, за да прикачите обратно придържащия пръстен.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:55 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 0f72ce021f20433eaeed789c3f201b87 527322 true true true false 4 1767795 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:55 14 Topic 1 0 527322 444343 4           Завъртете придържащите пръстени по посока обратна на часовниковата стрелка и ги свалете.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:56 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 180cd96661174218a09e136e5ac1be39 527325 true true true false 4 1767798 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:56 14 Topic 1 0 527325 457080 4           Сложете ги настрана, на безопасно място.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:51 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 04e5d2ba035947f6a378493dc6b7be18 527498 true true true false 18 1767253 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:51 14 Topic 1 0 527498 374850 18                 35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:51 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 7ea50855474145dca218ff0555d2f03a 527501 true true true false 18 1767258 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:51 14 Topic 1 0 527501 506628 18           A borotva zárja automatikusan kioldódik, ha a fali aljzathoz csatlakoztatják.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:56 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 be1c1468290b42999ce6c3ab6b0b4fda 527511 true true true false 18 1767304 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:56 14 Topic 1 0 527511 369679 18           Amikor leöblíti a borotvaegységet, a borotva aljából víz csepeghet. Ez normális jelenség.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:57 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 a932b7d1c3cf486aa43c3fcda0694263 527513 true true true false 18 1767310 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:57 14 Topic 1 0 527513 423901 18           Kapcsolja be a borotvát.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:59 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 921de7afe64f4497a6c9cb7e6072371c 527519 true true true false 18 1767330 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:24:59 14 Topic 1 0 527519 457079 18   Alapos tisztítás   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:00 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 018954657abb46b0bdae4f0fe5488b0b 527521 true true true false 18 1767337 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:00 14 Topic 1 0 527521 1626 18           Csapvíz alatt tisztítsa a kést és a  szitát.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:02 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 405d962dcec04f3bb5258b68f874c879 527523 true true true false 18 1767348 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:02 14 Topic 1 0 527523 3360 18           Ügyeljen arra, hogy a készülék ki legyen kapcsolva, és ki legyen húzva ki a fali aljzatból.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:02 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 833fcba1934c45ba883e3e4f2cadec2a 527525 true true true false 18 1767354 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:02 14 Topic 1 0 527525 464174 18           Azt ajánljuk, hogy alaposan tisztítsa meg a borotvafejeket havonta egyszer vagy ha a borotva nem a megszokott módon vág.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:03 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 d7fcfce22b2e48c8bc8f0472c43c7fd4 527526 true true true false 18 1767362 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:03 14 Topic 1 0 527526 464175 18           Öblítse le a szőrgyűjtő kamrát és a borotvafejtartót folyó  vízzel.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:05 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 8e9a4146859a481db9e60b467df8632a 527528 true true true false 18 1767371 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:05 14 Topic 1 0 527528 472646 18           A részletes utasításokat lásd a „Hogyan kell a borotvafejeket cserélni?” fejezetben.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:06 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 55487fa52c834e4fa7b19a4dc6086343 527530 true true true false 18 1767379 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:06 14 Topic 1 0 527530 473254 18           Rázza ki a felesleges vizet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:07 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 9699d19731c84255a1b26427b9484261 527532 true true true false 18 1767386 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:07 14 Topic 1 0 527532 473255 18           Vegye le a borotvafejeket.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:07 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 458fe9fddcce487f99b67637ccddfc9d 527533 true true true false 18 1767390 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:07 14 Topic 1 0 527533 474388 18           Helyezze az új borotvafejtartó zsanérját a borotvaegység tetején található résbe, majd zárja be a borotvaegységet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:46:33 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 692a3de5f25f4c1fbb86a5414c952cda 527669 true true true false 18 2081032 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:46:33 14 Topic 1 0 527669 444731 18   A borotvafejek cseréje   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:05 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 2303c34b4fee4358a2324e1aa2febcc7 527672 true true true false 18 1767857 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:05 14 Topic 1 0 527672 66057 18           Helyezze be az új borotvafejeket a tartóba.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:06 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 284b017f1ce348a0a575d6722b63abb4 527674 true true true false 18 1767860 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:06 14 Topic 1 0 527674 234111 18           Helyezze a rögzítőgyűrűket vissza a borotvafejekre, és fordítsa el azokat az óramutató járásával megegyező irányba a rögzítőgyűrű újracsatlakoztatásához.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:07 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 409953c5eea843759aa8e83cc844d90d 527676 true true true false 18 1767863 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:07 14 Topic 1 0 527676 444343 18           Fordítsa el a rögzítőgyűrűket az óramutató járásával ellentétes irányba, és távolítsa el azokat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:08 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 abdef5a90bc0438e903ff16c92fd9a52 527678 true true true false 18 1767866 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:08 14 Topic 1 0 527678 457080 18           Tegye félre egy biztonságos helyre.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:49 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 8caf5232be024deb8040fe71d5a7f36e 527705 true true true false 5 1768718 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:49 14 Topic 1 0 527705 374850 5                 35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:50 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 6fd82eae2bf14fc6831e4921910fa5e1 527706 true true true false 5 1768722 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:50 14 Topic 1 0 527706 506628 5           Brijač se automatski otključa kada se ukopča u zidnu utičnicu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:53 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 3b846691540d49369a4da09ec95545c3 527710 true true true false 5 1768746 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:53 14 Topic 1 0 527710 369679 5           Tijekom ispiranja jedinice za brijanje, iz donjeg dijela uređaja za brijanje može kapati voda. To je uobičajena pojava.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:54 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 a70d213aab06460f8d6729398cbe85e5 527711 true true true false 5 1768751 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:54 14 Topic 1 0 527711 423901 5           Uključite uređaj za brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:55 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 bfd9ee23b74c4ebdacd23b2d1be318a6 527714 true true true false 5 1768761 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:55 14 Topic 1 0 527714 457079 5   Temeljito čišćenje   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:56 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 8fc11498733f4b9383448700fc260106 527715 true true true false 5 1768766 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:56 14 Topic 1 0 527715 1626 5           Očistite rezač i štitnik pod mlazom vode iz  slavine.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:57 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 c80e0d2a9dce42ca843cf89742a5227f 527716 true true true false 5 1768772 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:57 14 Topic 1 0 527716 3360 5           Pripazite da uređaj bude isključen i iskopčan iz zidne utičnice.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:57 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 d4c6405feabd45d3907856eafb653cf4 527717 true true true false 5 1768777 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:57 14 Topic 1 0 527717 464174 5           Savjetujemo vam da temeljno očistite glave za brijanje jednom mjesečno ili kada brijač ne brije kao što je brijao.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:58 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 7ceec949f407426d977b3ffa9d467acd 527718 true true true false 5 1768782 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:58 14 Topic 1 0 527718 464175 5           Isperite komoru za dlačice držač glave za brijanje pod mlazom tople vode iz  slavine.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:59 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 de455116b5884ae68e7cecfa48939565 527719 true true true false 5 1768786 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:59 14 Topic 1 0 527719 472646 5           Podrobne upute potražite u odjeljku „Kako zamijeniti glave za brijanje”?   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:00 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 ce90f24c25014507940807fddd4be905 527720 true true true false 5 1768789 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:00 14 Topic 1 0 527720 473254 5           Otresite višak vode.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:00 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 9dfb9c44840c47daa84957762ddd7fc2 527721 true true true false 5 1768794 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:00 14 Topic 1 0 527721 473255 5           Uklonite glave za brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:01 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 d3d99e074abf41518e049c77da72357c 527722 true true true false 5 1768799 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:01 14 Topic 1 0 527722 474388 5           Umetnite zglob držača glave za brijanje u utor na vrhu jedinice za brijanje i jedinicu zatvorite.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:41:40 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 0aed1899ea284fb9a4aa2bda8bf9e022 527793 true true true false 5 2080111 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:41:40 14 Topic 1 0 527793 444731 5   Zamjena glava za brijanje   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:05 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 25f241e4410b4c508fa4d02732928778 527794 true true true false 5 1769190 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:05 14 Topic 1 0 527794 66057 5           Stavite nove glave za brijanje u držač.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:07 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 a17478674dba411e96a1f31f6bec4cd4 527795 true true true false 5 1769195 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:07 14 Topic 1 0 527795 234111 5           Zaporne prstene vratite na glave za brijanje i okrenite ih u smjeru kretanja kazaljki na satu kako biste ih ponovno pričvrstili.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:08 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 1e7cfbf69a5944418a24b98429ac0a1b 527796 true true true false 5 1769197 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:08 14 Topic 1 0 527796 444343 5           Okrenite zaporne prstene suprotno od smjera kretanja kazaljki na satu i uklonite ih.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:09 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 96a3d375db914ebd84d1291698bd2a7d 527797 true true true false 5 1769199 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:09 14 Topic 1 0 527797 457080 5           Stavite ih sa strane na sigurno mjesto.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:15 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 a2037dcd91f04df99815e560f69eb023 528134 true true true false 45 1767464 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:15 14 Topic 1 0 528134 374850 45                 35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:53 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 6f6efefcb6284549968b45f1b68f2248 528135 true true true false 22 1768748 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:53 14 Topic 1 0 528135 374850 22                 35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:16 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 7514ad3516eb47988afd77bcd8a717d5 528136 true true true false 45 1767469 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:16 14 Topic 1 0 528136 506628 45           Brivnik se samodejno odklene, ko ga priključite na električno omrežje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:54 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 077e14d68a13439aa6db621396188b34 528138 true true true false 22 1768753 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:54 14 Topic 1 0 528138 506628 22           Kad skuveklis tiek pievienots sienas kontaktligzdai, tas automātiski atbloķējas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:19 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 f167cac39a664dedb4653f5f2f875ba1 528149 true true true false 45 1767492 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:19 14 Topic 1 0 528149 369679 45           Ko izpirate brivno enoto, lahko iz spodnjega dela brivnika kaplja voda. To je običajno.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:59 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 320e83d2ab2443f4af77ba8863b6c419 528150 true true true false 22 1768784 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:59 14 Topic 1 0 528150 369679 22           Skalojot skūšanas bloku, no skuvekļa pamatnes var pilēt ūdens. Tas ir normāli.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:19 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 93c10a35f7b6466eae2ffa2f6a17c8c4 528151 true true true false 45 1767496 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:19 14 Topic 1 0 528151 423901 45           Vklopite brivnik.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:00 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 5aebc064fa1d42a982358194af07a114 528153 true true true false 22 1768790 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:00 14 Topic 1 0 528153 423901 22           Ieslēdziet skuvekli.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:02 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 e0c0e66fcd364d37b643a5b729867a60 528160 true true true false 22 1768804 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:02 14 Topic 1 0 528160 457079 22   Rūpīga tīrīšana   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:20 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 0b136b06857d4eaeb447c1f43cea08c2 528161 true true true false 45 1767508 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:20 14 Topic 1 0 528161 457079 45   Temeljito čiščenje   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:02 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 41b48496fcb04caa80863c0d192d751a 528163 true true true false 22 1768809 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:02 14 Topic 1 0 528163 1626 22           Noskalojiet griezni un aizsargsietiņu tekošā  ūdenī.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:21 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 18e77b154f2d4738b7608ab88384e712 528164 true true true false 45 1767513 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:21 14 Topic 1 0 528164 1626 45           Rezilo in ležišče očistite pod tekočo  vodo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:03 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 d1de91e2c2e84327b72a6c8c3e9e2c40 528167 true true true false 22 1768815 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:03 14 Topic 1 0 528167 3360 22           Pārliecinieties, ka ierīce ir izslēgta un atvienota no sienas kontaktligzdas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:22 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 834d859bdc6f410da3e3a2e71c18cd3a 528168 true true true false 45 1767522 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:22 14 Topic 1 0 528168 3360 45           Prepričajte se, da je aparat izklopljen in izključen iz električnega omrežja.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:04 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 5923635b04e44c60830033100002bb3f 528169 true true true false 22 1768819 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:04 14 Topic 1 0 528169 464174 22           Mēs iesakām rūpīgi tīrīt skūšanas galviņas vienreiz mēnesī vai tad, kad skuveklis vairs neskuj tik labi, kā nepieciešams.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:22 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 9c31b0a2f1574d598b0130e2b5b85112 528171 true true true false 45 1767528 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:22 14 Topic 1 0 528171 464174 45           Priporočamo, da brivne glave temeljito očistite enkrat mesečno ali kadar brivnik ne brije tako dobro, kot je prej.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:23 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 e049b572910142918cc8fe5bd4d544a3 528173 true true true false 45 1767533 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:23 14 Topic 1 0 528173 464175 45           Predalček za odrezane dlačice in nosilec brivnih glav izperite pod tekočo  vodo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:05 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 62999ad346ad443ab2be17a75900722f 528174 true true true false 22 1768824 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:05 14 Topic 1 0 528174 464175 22           Skalojiet matiņu savākšanas nodalījumu un skūšanas galviņu turētāju siltā, tekošā  ūdenī.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:05 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 d02851ce2b50417dae08a8a3bc9b9a2e 528175 true true true false 22 1768828 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:05 14 Topic 1 0 528175 472646 22           Detalizētu informāciju skatiet nodaļā „Kā nomainīt skūšanas galviņas?”.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:24 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 baa5ad9db27a42a9962cdef882a23b1b 528176 true true true false 45 1767539 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:24 14 Topic 1 0 528176 472646 45           Za podrobna navodila glejte poglavje »Kako zamenjam brivne glave?«   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:06 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 ae9bc9a6d20f445289ac3eed7eeca454 528178 true true true false 22 1768831 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:06 14 Topic 1 0 528178 473254 22           Nopuriniet lieko ūdeni.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:25 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 2548389c83e6479c9950b9dcfed2e0a0 528179 true true true false 45 1767548 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:25 14 Topic 1 0 528179 473254 45           Otresite vodo, ki ostane v brivniku.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:26 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 b4880db1152e4d4694a32446d8e589e4 528181 true true true false 45 1767555 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:26 14 Topic 1 0 528181 473255 45           Odstranite brivne glave.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:07 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 c9234016e8594bbaade75aa915f56d31 528182 true true true false 22 1768836 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:07 14 Topic 1 0 528182 473255 22           Noņemiet skūšanas galviņas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:07 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 c9d015a870f6410e88e4522fef02bfa5 528184 true true true false 22 1768838 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:07 14 Topic 1 0 528184 474388 22           Ievietojiet skūšanas galviņu turētāja locīklu spraugā skūšanas bloka augšpusē un aizveriet skūšanas bloku.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:27 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 06eeee2628094f8a87d84e66a1ca9079 528185 true true true false 45 1767564 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:27 14 Topic 1 0 528185 474388 45           Tečaj nosilca brivne glave vstavite v režo na zgornjem delu brivne enote in zaprite brivno enoto.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:31 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 73b3d24046af4f8a8126fbfc6943f30d 528402 true true true false 6 1760710 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:31 14 Topic 1 0 528402 374850 6                 35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:48:24 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 c7026febf85e46349190960a2ff96106 528403 true true true false 22 2081368 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:48:24 14 Topic 1 0 528403 444731 22   Skuvekļa galviņu nomaiņa   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:47:38 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 9b0913ceb7fa45a79bb9034d6e20c3bd 528404 true true true false 45 2081268 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:47:38 14 Topic 1 0 528404 444731 45   Zamenjava brivnih glav   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:32 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 db5e58f438b24e8cbe9b1b1f7405b6d8 528405 true true true false 6 1760712 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:32 14 Topic 1 0 528405 506628 6           Při zapojení do zásuvky se holicí strojek automaticky odemkne.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:53 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 2def1bfc90d74b28945990f4ab1d10a5 528406 true true true false 22 1769139 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:53 14 Topic 1 0 528406 66057 22           Novietojiet jaunās skūšanas galviņas uz turētāja.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:19 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 67de51226116474ea76cd36bdc580b7a 528407 true true true false 45 1767901 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:19 14 Topic 1 0 528407 66057 45           V nosilec namestite nove brivne glave.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:53 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 aaa8f49e112c4e19a33b1c34190d8bda 528409 true true true false 22 1769143 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:53 14 Topic 1 0 528409 234111 22           Lai fiksācijas gredzenu pievienotu atpakaļ, novietojiet fiksācijas gredzenus atpakaļ uz skūšanas galviņām un pagrieziet tās pulksteņrādītāju kustības virzienā.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:19 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 e285ad365d334573b94a7234c09a9af5 528410 true true true false 45 1767903 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:19 14 Topic 1 0 528410 234111 45           Pritrdilne obročke namestite nazaj na brivne glave in jih obrnite v desno, da spet pritrdite pritrdilni obroček.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:20 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 0e0db5cea61d4aa2b02ccf9aba2d2a50 528412 true true true false 45 1767905 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:20 14 Topic 1 0 528412 444343 45           Pritrdilne obročke obrnite v levo in jih odstranite.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:54 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 3a310cd94acc467aa1db81ccb7f3f6e1 528413 true true true false 22 1769147 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:54 14 Topic 1 0 528413 444343 22           Grieziet fiksācijas gredzenus pretēji pulksteņrādītāju kustības virzienam un tad noņemiet tos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:55 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 d9ab316a58fd41a483d5d5d4aaec649d 528415 true true true false 22 1769151 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:29:55 14 Topic 1 0 528415 457080 22           Nolieciet tos drošā vietā.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:20 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 1fcab966c7e04c26a58c1c20b69f9e55 528416 true true true false 45 1767907 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:20 14 Topic 1 0 528416 457080 45           Postavite jih na varno nekam na stran.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:36 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 57e14642593841bb946ae14bfe1925a2 528419 true true true false 6 1760724 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:36 14 Topic 1 0 528419 369679 6           Při oplachování holicí jednotky může z holicího strojku kapat voda. To je zcela normální.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:36 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 1b9a760403db490993dca5ea93c6267e 528422 true true true false 6 1760726 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:36 14 Topic 1 0 528422 423901 6           Zapněte holicí strojek.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:38 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 dc71ed599e37446398c004ed5448db5c 528427 true true true false 6 1760732 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:38 14 Topic 1 0 528427 457079 6   Důkladné čištění   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:39 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 581d8a97d92a4d52928dcbdb67947ba5 528428 true true true false 6 1760734 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:39 14 Topic 1 0 528428 1626 6           Stříhací jednotku a kryt opláchněte pod  tekoucí vodou.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:40 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 eb8fdcff0b1243cba24293c69ccd776b 528431 true true true false 6 1760739 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:40 14 Topic 1 0 528431 3360 6           Zkontrolujte, že je přístroj vypnut a vypojen z elektrické zásuvky.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:40 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 d8b14ad387cb4ff2ab38edf2bb75984a 528434 true true true false 6 1760740 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:40 14 Topic 1 0 528434 464174 6           Doporučujeme vám vyčistit holicí hlavice důkladně jednou za měsíc nebo pokud strojek neholí tak dobře, jak by měl.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:41 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 39ded4761e074f23acded135b27c8dc6 528435 true true true false 6 1760742 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:41 14 Topic 1 0 528435 464175 6           Komoru na odstřižené vousy a držák holicí hlavice proplachujte pod  tekoucí vodou.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:41 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 6a64e614ba21438a8c8481996447fed2 528436 true true true false 6 1760745 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:41 14 Topic 1 0 528436 472646 6           Podrobné pokyny naleznete v části 'Jak vyměním holicí hlavice?'.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:42 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 e0fa28fb29fb4227a4dc4e273876eb14 528437 true true true false 6 1760747 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:42 14 Topic 1 0 528437 473254 6           Pak zbylou vodu vytřepejte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:43 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 9c7d2323985f4423be529aa915193b4c 528438 true true true false 6 1760748 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:43 14 Topic 1 0 528438 473255 6           Sejměte holicí hlavice.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:43 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 69b03d0f84864f188f9dc53c7b0e9a75 528439 true true true false 6 1760751 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:43 14 Topic 1 0 528439 474388 6           Vložte závěs držáku holicí hlavice do zářezu v horní části holicí jednotky a holicí jednotku zavřete.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:42:04 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 a986a239635645e58999d07df5b95d88 528537 true true true false 6 2080203 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:42:04 14 Topic 1 0 528537 444731 6   Výměna holicích hlavic   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:40:26 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 fbc451737fb34a698c68b7a4859008f4 528541 true true true false 6 1760900 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:40:26 14 Topic 1 0 528541 66057 6           Do držáku vložte nové holicí hlavy.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:40:27 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 8643bf68172149a3bce1b40bd5202a88 528544 true true true false 6 1760902 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:40:27 14 Topic 1 0 528544 234111 6           Nasaďte zajišťovací kroužky zpět na holicí hlavice a otočte je ve směru hodinových ručiček, čímž zajišťovací kroužky znovu připevníte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:40:27 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 fb3c2c388bf941d89c266d5f201dd725 528545 true true true false 6 1760904 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:40:27 14 Topic 1 0 528545 444343 6           Otočte zajišťovací kroužky proti směru hodinových ručiček a sejměte je.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:40:28 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 5106668621df4b9d9edd18794a9b28c8 528546 true true true false 6 1760907 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:40:28 14 Topic 1 0 528546 457080 6           Odložte je stranou na bezpečné místo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:17 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 12c92b4a91dc45448ebe27190f4531ef 528956 true true true false 23 1769838 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:17 14 Topic 1 0 528956 374850 23                 35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:45 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 f448ac5110f54c9b89a8552f6d8f5676 528957 true true true false 46 1768687 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:45 14 Topic 1 0 528957 374850 46                 35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:18 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 298e49cde4634157a0d0bcd8347fbf78 528959 true true true false 23 1769843 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:18 14 Topic 1 0 528959 506628 23           Skustuvas atrakinamas automatiškai, kai prijungiamas prie sieninio lizdo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:45 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 b624ac27657842a8805c9a01329ed627 528960 true true true false 46 1768690 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:45 14 Topic 1 0 528960 506628 46           Уредот за бричење автоматски се отклучува кога ќе се приклучи на ѕидниот приклучок.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:49 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 3da4d4d302d34b0a877403533d0896af 528973 true true true false 46 1768716 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:49 14 Topic 1 0 528973 369679 46           Додека ја плакнете единицата за бричење, од долниот дел на уредот за бричење може да капе вода. Тоа е нормална појава.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:23 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 f0361b1d09a34d1eb1f0cbff7a836ae4 528974 true true true false 23 1769865 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:23 14 Topic 1 0 528974 369679 23           Skalaujant skutimo įtaisą vanduo gali lašėti iš skustuvo pagrindo. Tai normalu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:50 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 668bd11e76504fb681524a9c0e8f4d5d 528977 true true true false 46 1768723 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:50 14 Topic 1 0 528977 423901 46           Вклучете го уредот за бричење.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:23 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 10230caa6fd14f4dabd18dd517370773 528978 true true true false 23 1769869 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:23 14 Topic 1 0 528978 423901 23           Įjunkite skustuvą.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:52 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 cea96dca7cf6428eb5ed976ae2884ec0 528986 true true true false 46 1768737 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:52 14 Topic 1 0 528986 457079 46   Темелно чистење   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:27 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 2f2cfc130922475bbe40bbbc04f73f04 528987 true true true false 23 1769883 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:27 14 Topic 1 0 528987 457079 23   Kruopštus valymas   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:52 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 e386eaca11a04fc492660ff436beedf4 528990 true true true false 46 1768741 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:52 14 Topic 1 0 528990 1626 46           Исчистете ги сечилото и штитникот под  млаз вода.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:28 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 d3f327c94724438ea6bfc37849ff16ab 528991 true true true false 23 1769888 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:28 14 Topic 1 0 528991 1626 23           Išplaukite peiliuką ir apsaugą po vandeniu iš  čiaupo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:54 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 de38c97d5c3647ff8a2bcdf8fb273156 528994 true true true false 46 1768754 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:54 14 Topic 1 0 528994 3360 46           Уредот треба да биде исклучен и откачен од ѕидниот приклучок.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:30 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 3ba699bced144e2fb8a010b2739c8d9a 528995 true true true false 23 1769899 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:30 14 Topic 1 0 528995 3360 23           Patikrinkite, ar prietaisas išjungtas ir atjunkite nuo sieninio elektros lizdo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:55 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 e799b2f6efed4bc2a131e485bfeecd0c 528997 true true true false 46 1768760 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:55 14 Topic 1 0 528997 464174 46           Ве советуваме да ги чистите главите за бричење темелно еднаш месечно или кога уредот за бричење не бричи подеднакво добро како и претходно.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:30 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 3bf11a3f951647d7aa545f82833bce3e 528999 true true true false 23 1769903 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:30 14 Topic 1 0 528999 464174 23           Rekomenduojame kruopščiai išvalyti skutimosi galvutes kartą per mėnesį arba kai skustuvu nesiskutate bei kai jis naudojamas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:55 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 c36b29038ad149c6b4acec713decc0f2 529001 true true true false 46 1768764 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:55 14 Topic 1 0 529001 464175 46           Плакнете ја комората за собирање влакна и држачот на главата за бричење под  млаз вода.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:31 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 6117ab663e9946919ff45a52df52229d 529003 true true true false 23 1769908 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:31 14 Topic 1 0 529003 464175 23           Plaukų kamerą ir skutimosi galvutės laikiklį skalaukite po vandeniu iš  čiaupo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:56 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 7e72c0e529a84149a4cf927bb9181379 529004 true true true false 46 1768767 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:56 14 Topic 1 0 529004 472646 46           За детални упатства, погледнете „Како да ги заменам главите за бричење?“.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:32 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 1fcf0cb1fcf3421fbbc7ffb8193c6c1d 529006 true true true false 23 1769910 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:32 14 Topic 1 0 529006 472646 23           Detalius nurodymus rasite skyrelyje „Kaip pakeisti skutimosi galvutes?“.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:57 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 9f86a57363a0401c8628511d73c1ddab 529007 true true true false 46 1768773 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:57 14 Topic 1 0 529007 473254 46           Истресете го вишокот вода.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:32 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 1d98cd86ec3d4ab9a23deebf18aff269 529010 true true true false 23 1769914 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:32 14 Topic 1 0 529010 473254 23           Nupurtykite likusį vandenį.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:58 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 b0e359bd63a5422f8913d37feac34f89 529011 true true true false 46 1768778 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:58 14 Topic 1 0 529011 473255 46           Отстранете ги главите за бричење.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:33 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 bb5c24b823524b659f5d10f407b2f621 529013 true true true false 23 1769917 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:33 14 Topic 1 0 529013 473255 23           Nuimkite skutimosi galvutes.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:58 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 60e7d2c263a14845aed87d551f7fbae3 529014 true true true false 46 1768780 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:28:58 14 Topic 1 0 529014 474388 46           Вметнете ја шарката на држачот на главите за бричење во отворот на горниот дел од единицата за бричење и затворете ја единицата за бричење.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:34 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 3b5668218de540478c03f4bad16bebe1 529016 true true true false 23 1769923 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:34 14 Topic 1 0 529016 474388 23           Įkiškite skutimosi galvutės laikiklio lankstą į angą skutimosi įtaiso viršuje ir uždarykite skutimosi įtaisą.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:18 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 cf44cb3c1309411586cbc98504535df1 529184 true true true false 10 1769842 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:18 14 Topic 1 0 529184 374850 10                 35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:18 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 639af7dc2f8e432f882f56856a20cfa7 529186 true true true false 10 1769845 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:18 14 Topic 1 0 529186 506628 10           Pardli lukustus vabaneb automaatselt selle ühendamisel elektritoitega.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:23 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 92b9607e9cf64a7192f02f1788df1641 529204 true true true false 10 1769864 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:23 14 Topic 1 0 529204 369679 10           Pardlipea loputamisel võib vett pardli korpusest välja tilkuda. See on normaalne.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:23 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 c1f75562cabc4e23807a8f6707df8bac 529208 true true true false 10 1769868 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:23 14 Topic 1 0 529208 423901 10           Lülitage pardel sisse.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:25 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 cee482bda6e549cfb6cc4feef28e9ebf 529219 true true true false 10 1769877 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:25 14 Topic 1 0 529219 457079 10   Põhjalik puhastamine   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:26 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 38982d96d6a843db8370d51c5948e221 529222 true true true false 10 1769881 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:26 14 Topic 1 0 529222 1626 10           Puhastage lõiketera ja juhtvõre  kraani all.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:28 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 43adf19285ae47dd9267f0430450c931 529228 true true true false 10 1769889 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:28 14 Topic 1 0 529228 3360 10           Veenduge, et seade oleks välja lülitatud ja seinakontaktist lahti ühendatud.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:29 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 683ca5ad48934160b5cf8b852efe7290 529232 true true true false 10 1769893 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:29 14 Topic 1 0 529232 464174 10           Soovitame raseerimispäid puhastada põhjalikult kord kuus või kui pardel raseerib tavapärasest halvemini.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:29 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 5c3d6319ee47403785f3acb2323b25dd 529235 true true true false 10 1769898 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:29 14 Topic 1 0 529235 464175 10           Loputage karvade kambrit ja raseerimispea hoidikut  kraani all.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:30 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 8d395feafbd648bd8ae8d7f8dd104981 529238 true true true false 10 1769902 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:30 14 Topic 1 0 529238 472646 10           Üksikasjalike juhiste saamiseks vt jaotist „Kuidas raseerimispäid vahetada?”.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:31 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 5042d449500c4066b0131417048bc7a1 529241 true true true false 10 1769905 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:31 14 Topic 1 0 529241 473254 10           Raputage liigne vesi välja.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:32 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 05f6d2cb41114592a99474d4d6fc6ee3 529245 true true true false 10 1769911 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:32 14 Topic 1 0 529245 473255 10           Võtke raseerimispead ära.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:40:32 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 0b3a2ab21722491f996d6f8c8b53fc46 529246 true true true false 46 2079858 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:40:32 14 Topic 1 0 529246 444731 46   Замена на главите за бричење   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:39:57 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 478e4947de5144b8955e55c249a18d20 529247 true true true false 23 2079768 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:39:57 14 Topic 1 0 529247 444731 23   Skutimo galvučių keitimas   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:33 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 51422d92ee3b48b49639c2a36671f41e 529248 true true true false 10 1769916 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:32:33 14 Topic 1 0 529248 474388 10           Pange raseerimispea hoidiku hing raseerimisseadme ülaosas olevasse pesasse ja sulgege raseerimisseade.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:18 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 97594ce8ce444b3c934b2aee3386e570 529251 true true true false 46 1769214 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:18 14 Topic 1 0 529251 66057 46           Ставете нови глави за бричење на држачот.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:30 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 f017d890f7c84f3fac4037f6860bfb6a 529252 true true true false 23 1770280 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:30 14 Topic 1 0 529252 66057 23           Įdėkite naujas skutimo galvutes į laikiklį.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:19 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 623dd4e2be3c42e189e0855559387158 529256 true true true false 46 1769215 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:19 14 Topic 1 0 529256 123712 46           Секој прстен за држење има два жлеба што целосно се вклопуваат во вдлабнатините на држачот на главата за бричење. Вртете го прстенот во насока на стрелките на часовникот додека не слушнете кликнување што укажува дека прстенот е  стегнат.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:31 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 94e62fe34e5d4c3b9121d9e9f8b66d6e 529258 true true true false 23 1770285 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:31 14 Topic 1 0 529258 234111 23           Uždėkite laikančius žiedus atgal ant skutimo galvučių ir pasukite juos pagal laikrodžio rodyklę, kad vėl pritvirtintumėte laikantį žiedą.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:19 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 5e9ab0574883458dad33a51ada287715 529260 true true true false 46 1769216 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:20 14 Topic 1 0 529260 234111 46           Поставете ги прстените за прицврстување на главите за бричење и завртете ги во насока на стрелките на часовникот за повторно да ги прикачите.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:20 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 63183df8b48845b8af8fa0c15a47ae61 529263 true true true false 46 1769217 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:20 14 Topic 1 0 529263 444343 46           Завртете ги прстените за прицврстување спротивно од стрелките на часовникот и извадете ги.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:32 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 071f78ae548f4428b215a5fd2551e806 529264 true true true false 23 1770290 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:32 14 Topic 1 0 529264 444343 23           Pasukite laikymo žiedus prieš laikrodžio rodyklę ir juos nuimkite.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:33 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 f4b25ac9e6b24ed995472d53dba293f7 529266 true true true false 23 1770295 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:33 14 Topic 1 0 529266 457080 23           Padėkite juos į šalį saugioje vietoje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:21 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 008e73ea7d564416bbd120b1f7f8e661 529269 true true true false 46 1769218 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:30:21 14 Topic 1 0 529269 457080 46           Ставете ги настрана на безбедно место.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:43:25 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 7edb3402276145f49d3c7a57e2e563f2 529362 true true true false 10 2080484 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:43:25 14 Topic 1 0 529362 444731 10   Raseerimispeade vahetamine   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:30 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 cdf169491faa48b79b327ab918cc8b82 529363 true true true false 10 1770281 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:30 14 Topic 1 0 529363 66057 10           Pange hoidjasse uued raseerimispead.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:31 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 6574d2ad591445e6b849040a91729198 529364 true true true false 10 1770287 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:31 14 Topic 1 0 529364 234111 10           Asetage lukustusrõngad raseerimispeadele tagasi ja keerake neid päripäeva lukustusrõnga tagasi kinnitamiseks.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:32 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 ac90722a24754cda8cdd871b9d386541 529365 true true true false 10 1770292 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:32 14 Topic 1 0 529365 444343 10           Keerake lukustusrõngaid vastupäeva ja eemaldage need.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:33 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 7f6b41235b4c4b029ebc3ac135798583 529366 true true true false 10 1770297 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:33 14 Topic 1 0 529366 457080 10           Pange need kindlasse kohta hoiule.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:26 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 2beff9d01b194b5b85b628ad4b20d017 529721 true true true false 29 1761224 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:26 14 Topic 1 0 529721 374850 29                 35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:26 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 1c9d64ab96c6457a9907e8efcd1994af 529722 true true true false 29 1761226 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:26 14 Topic 1 0 529722 506628 29           Aparatul de bărbierit se deblochează automat atunci când este conectat la o priză de perete.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:23 Travel lock - shaver 1047 092a31fcc29e46dfb1a3d16e3e67bc20 529728 true true true false 49 1770236 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:23 14 Topic 1 0 529728 293715 49   Putna bravica   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Brijač možete da zaključate prilikom putovanja da biste spriječili nehotično uključivanje.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:25 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds to enter the travel lock mode 1141 76a2b341f6c242479c815918db7a1841 529734 true true true false 49 1770245 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:25 14 Topic 1 0 529734 1655 49           Da biste aktivirali  režim putne brave, pritisnite dugme za uključivanje/isključivanje na 3 sekunde.    35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:30 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 236a18ba9dc94c1e94b90ab0f96500fc 529735 true true true false 29 1761238 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:30 14 Topic 1 0 529735 369679 29           În timp ce clătiţi unitatea de bărbierit, din baza acesteia se poate scurge apă. Acesta lucru este normal.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   0 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:26 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 d327848066fe436886c99b007271b710 529737 true true true false 49 1770250 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:26 14 Topic 1 0 529737 105369 49   E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes.   Kad je putna brava aktivirana, njen simbol trepće.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:30 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 2f48f127ee7a40a2a2e914a4b344479f 529738 true true true false 29 1761241 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:30 14 Topic 1 0 529738 423901 29           Porniţi aparatul de bărbierit.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:32 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 227e3bedc4b043b6adddea1593c222db 529745 true true true false 29 1761247 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:32 14 Topic 1 0 529745 457079 29   Curăţare temeinică   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:29 E_Press the on/off button for 3 seconds 1141 757e7f5604d94a3082ec4f374c401285 529746 true true true false 49 1770271 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:29 14 Topic 1 0 529746 1658 49           Pritisnite dugme za uključivanje/isključivanje na 3  sekunde.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:33 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 5d104060e56c4495ba1936f7fc8dd335 529747 true true true false 29 1761249 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:33 14 Topic 1 0 529747 1626 29           Curăţaţi dispozitivul de tăiere şi apărătoarea la  robinet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:34 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 6acad7e78f62459889ddda322a5b5580 529749 true true true false 29 1761253 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:34 14 Topic 1 0 529749 3360 29           Asiguraţi-vă că aparatul este oprit şi deconectat de la priza de perete.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:30 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 efae2cd6c8ba445b861a1b63e48a1202 529751 true true true false 49 1770279 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:30 14 Topic 1 0 529751 374850 49                 35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:35 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 f8d22ac8417942758505077f3b5e2e57 529752 true true true false 29 1761255 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:35 14 Topic 1 0 529752 464174 29           Vă sfătuim să curăţaţi capetele de bărbierit temeinic, o dată pe lună sau când aparatul de bărbierit nu mai bărbiereşte la fel de bine ca înainte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:31 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 a6f623b828094e90a94e33d08b0acd24 529754 true true true false 49 1770284 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:31 14 Topic 1 0 529754 506628 49           Brijač se automatski otključava kada se priključi u zidnu utičnicu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:35 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 50ee9d49a9c14683bc724b3cce8acdc0 529755 true true true false 29 1761257 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:35 14 Topic 1 0 529755 464175 29           Clătiţi compartimentul pentru păr şi suportul capului de bărbierit la  robinet.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:36 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 d0942e421341478ebd3015cf79131981 529758 true true true false 29 1761259 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:36 14 Topic 1 0 529758 472646 29           Pentru instrucţiuni detaliate, consultaţi „Cum înlocuiesc capetele de bărbierit?”.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:36 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 5a709b0e784f4cda81eac519b88624c1 529761 true true true false 29 1761261 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:36 14 Topic 1 0 529761 473254 29           Scuturaţi apa în exces.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:37 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 1b56a07b994a492d8cca989c77bbb675 529763 true true true false 29 1761263 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:37 14 Topic 1 0 529763 473255 29           Îndepărtaţi capetele de bărbierit.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:35 E_Never dry the shaving unit with a towel or tissue 1141 40e244b809e14ce3a5bdee004e71af75 529766 true true true false 49 1770308 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:35 14 Topic 1 0 529766 1589 49           Nikad ne sušite nastavak za brijanje peškirom ili maramicom, jer tako možete oštetiti rezne  glave.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:37 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 f5d7769330bc4545a11dc66403b86555 529767 true true true false 29 1761265 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:37 14 Topic 1 0 529767 474388 29           Introduceţi balamaua suportului capului de bărbierit în fanta din partea superioară a unităţii de bărbierit şi închideţi unitatea de bărbierit.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:36 E_Rinse the shaving unit under a warm tap 1142 3fac99eb336748698131557bdb46a597 529770 true true true false 49 1770313 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:36 14 Topic 1 0 529770 1590 49           Ispirajte nastavak za brijanje pod  mlazom tople vode.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:37 E_Rinse the shaving head holder under a warm tap 1142 7150b76ebaf244f3b3b05f35f9d43d23 529774 true true true false 49 1770322 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:37 14 Topic 1 0 529774 1689 49           Ispirajte držač reznih glava pod  mlazom tople vode.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:38 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 78e32bedc6bf4afa9c617c4131d42c7c 529777 true true true false 49 1770327 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:38 14 Topic 1 0 529777 2627 49           Pritisnite dugme za oslobađanje da biste otvorili nastavak za  brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:39 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 26ff78ae64394cb0a31660f1491db72e 529779 true true true false 49 1770332 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:39 14 Topic 1 0 529779 41835 49           Isključite brijač.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:40 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 b79d53c14bb24878936333f35e0b0ba2 529783 true true true false 49 1770336 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:40 14 Topic 1 0 529783 369679 49           Tokom ispiranja nastavka za brijanje, voda može kapati iz donjeg dijela brijača. To je normalna pojava.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:40 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 8f41686a2c0f43b8a822b37b105ba59e 529785 true true true false 49 1770338 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:40 14 Topic 1 0 529785 423901 49           Uključite brijač.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:42 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 45c8c86007294211ab08ccf24b5a5083 529790 true true true false 49 1770344 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:42 14 Topic 1 0 529790 457079 49   Detaljno čišćenje   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:43 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 cf8af8dd15ad42069166afafe6e037a9 529791 true true true false 49 1770346 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:43 14 Topic 1 0 529791 1626 49           Śečivo i štitnik čistite pod  mlazom vode.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:43 E_Do not clean more than one cutter and guard at a time, since they are all matching sets 40 72ce180ae160403aab33aa5dec039838 529794 true true true false 49 1770348 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:43 14 Topic 1 0 529794 1628 49           Napomena: Ne čistite više od jednog śečiva i štitnika odjednom, jer svaki ima odgovarajući komplet. Ako nehotično stavite śečivo u pogrešan štitnik za brijanje, može biti potrebno nekoliko nedjelja za ponovno postizanje optimalnih rezultata brijanja.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:44 E_Put the shaving heads back into the shaving unit 361 921475c4b90145a1bf1377ea780086d9 529796 true true true false 49 1770350 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:44 14 Topic 1 0 529796 2640 49           Vratite rezne glave u nastavak za  brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:44 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 fd18da32e0ff41dface5cde8a270f100 529798 true true true false 49 1770352 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:44 14 Topic 1 0 529798 3360 49           Uvjerite se da je aparat ugašen i isključen iz zidne utičnice.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:45 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 02c1cb277b684a3bb6405fa671810314 529800 true true true false 49 1770354 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:45 14 Topic 1 0 529800 464174 49           Savjetujemo da rezne glave očistite detaljno jednom mjesečno ili kada brijač više ne brije jednako dobro kao prije.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:46 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 660e74e5ccde4d45b1c09c37d593ac70 529801 true true true false 49 1770356 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:46 14 Topic 1 0 529801 464175 49           Isperite komoru za dlačice i držač reznih glava pod  mlazom vode.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:46 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 4046e27839b843f58498b27870d52a2d 529803 true true true false 49 1770358 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:46 14 Topic 1 0 529803 472646 49           Detaljna uputstva potražite u odjeljku „Kako zamijeniti rezne glave?”.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:47 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 6a5834c21736470e84352cbab414bb4b 529805 true true true false 49 1770360 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:47 14 Topic 1 0 529805 473254 49           Otresite višak vode.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:47 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 cf91b192150f46ecb5b5531497112c34 529807 true true true false 49 1770362 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:47 14 Topic 1 0 529807 473255 49           Skinite rezne glave.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:48 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 34a0a1b70365440aa0b5d0bb1cdaebf9 529808 true true true false 49 1770365 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:33:48 14 Topic 1 0 529808 474388 49           Stavite jezičak držača reznih glava u prorez na vrhu nastavka za brijanje i zatvorite nastavak za brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marie-josé DeRoos 2021-06-08T10:59:11 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 979cf3809b1c4741bc096fa9530bc722 529949 true true true false 29 2079353 Marie-josé DeRoos 2021-06-08T10:59:11 14 Topic 1 0 529949 444731 29   Înlocuirea capetelor de bărbierit   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:21 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 ae2d67c0b8a64041b5c1eb272f6b0847 529952 true true true false 29 1761417 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:21 14 Topic 1 0 529952 66057 29           Aşezaţi noile capete de bărbierire în suport.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:40:56 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 13f227197f374b398a966e05c226008e 529954 true true true false 49 2079952 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:40:56 14 Topic 1 0 529954 444731 49   Zamjena reznih glava   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:21 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 0da392d15aa145d49817251bb0878fd1 529955 true true true false 29 1761419 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:21 14 Topic 1 0 529955 234111 29           Aşezaţi inelele de fixare la loc pe capetele de bărbierit şi rotiţi-le în sensul acelor de ceasornic pentru a-l reataşa.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:22 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 6e39c36d92144fe2b75ff37fff7ec062 529956 true true true false 29 1761422 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:22 14 Topic 1 0 529956 444343 29           Răsuciţi inelele de fixare în sens invers acelor de ceasornic şi scoateţi-le.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:20 E_Remove the shavings heads from the shaving head holder  1142 a599278e0a6e40d0a0b4e5db87911d88 529957 true true true false 49 1770505 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:20 14 Topic 1 0 529957 1646 49           Izvadite rezne glave iz njihovog  držača.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:23 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 e2bf85930ade4da2930de9a38575db4a 529958 true true true false 29 1761424 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:23 14 Topic 1 0 529958 457080 29           Puneţi-le într-un loc sigur.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:21 E_Discard the used shaving heads immediately to avoid mixing them with the new shaving heads 40 447aea769dd049c6b866344cec47b6fc 529959 true true true false 49 1770507 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:21 14 Topic 1 0 529959 1677 49           Odmah bacite korišćene rezne glave da ih ne biste pomiješali sa novim reznim  glavama.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:21 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 a7a48b04228247dfbdcd36905fc2d0a8 529961 true true true false 49 1770509 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:21 14 Topic 1 0 529961 28273 49           Napomena: Držite držač reznih glava u ruci dok vraćate rezne glave i postavljate pričvrsne prstenove. Ne odlažite držač reznih glava na neku površinu jer tako možete oštetiti rezne glave.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:22 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 3d46c7569b344183b3dc057eb64ca202 529962 true true true false 49 1770511 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:22 14 Topic 1 0 529962 66057 49           Stavite nove rezne glave na držač.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:23 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 2364f4fafa504bb9b25bf95ac1ed7124 529964 true true true false 49 1770514 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:23 14 Topic 1 0 529964 123712 49           Svaki pričvrsni prsten ima dva udubljenja koja tačno naliježu na ispupčenja na držaču reznih glava. Okrećite prsten u smjeru kazaljki dok ne začujete škljocanje koje označava da se prsten  pričvrstio.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:23 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 ddee4c26d0934438b8b091a5afea77d7 529966 true true true false 49 1770517 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:23 14 Topic 1 0 529966 234111 49           Vratite pričvrsne prstenove na reznu glavu i okrenite ih u smjeru kazaljki kako biste ih pričvrstili.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:24 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 7a61b00226324e1cbf682cd926f3117e 529967 true true true false 49 1770519 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:24 14 Topic 1 0 529967 444343 49           Okrenite pričvrsne prstenove u smjeru suprotnom od kazaljki i skinite ih.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:24 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 34770c2f367e4fb79bcf31c9f3a35358 529968 true true true false 49 1770521 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:34:24 14 Topic 1 0 529968 457080 49           Sklonite ih na bezbjedno mjesto.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:34 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 d29e47bf44ee4144aca54a6a18dfe5a6 530123 true true true false 47 1770882 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:34 14 Topic 1 0 530123 374850 47                 35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:34 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 08a2132ae12d4dc0b22f71ae19487469 530124 true true true false 47 1770884 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:34 14 Topic 1 0 530124 506628 47           Makina e rrojës zhbllokohet automatikisht kur e lidhni me një prizë elektrike.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:38 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 ebd8536fa2a54bde80e809ab6cc3f6fb 530128 true true true false 47 1770901 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:38 14 Topic 1 0 530128 369679 47           Kur e shpëlani njësinë e rrojës, uji mund të pikojë jashtë bazamentit të makinës së rrojës. Kjo është diçka normale.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:39 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 424ffebd5b76409da6b0a34d1e3d4f17 530129 true true true false 47 1770903 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:39 14 Topic 1 0 530129 423901 47           Ndizni makinën e rrojës.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:40 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 16cff015e2264df7ba8f99c521684ca7 530132 true true true false 47 1770909 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:40 14 Topic 1 0 530132 457079 47   Pastrimi tërësor   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:41 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 5d119e47443c49059df769480636662c 530133 true true true false 47 1770912 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:41 14 Topic 1 0 530133 1626 47           Pastroni prerësin dhe mbrojtësen me ujë  rubineti.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:42 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 b704380652884da8a720dcde408220df 530134 true true true false 47 1770916 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:42 14 Topic 1 0 530134 3360 47           Sigurohuni që të jetë pajisja të jetë fikur dhe hequr nga priza.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:43 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 2546c943495442509a4a1a54fcd9929a 530135 true true true false 47 1770918 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:43 14 Topic 1 0 530135 464174 47           Ne ju këshillojmë të pastroni mirë kokat e rrojës njëherë në muaj ose kur makina e rrojës nuk rruan aq mirë sa më parë.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:43 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 839c9998acfc4faca8256bf2351d5119 530136 true true true false 47 1770921 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:43 14 Topic 1 0 530136 464175 47           Shpëlajeni folenë e qimeve dhe mbajtësen e kokës së rrojës me ujë  rubineti.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:44 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 f4c3d0dc8f5745f1bdbbd49a34583790 530137 true true true false 47 1770922 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:44 14 Topic 1 0 530137 472646 47           Për udhëzime të detajuara, shikoni "Si mund t'i ndërroj kokat e rrojës?".   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:45 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 84a3d427dbf940efac6bafd5c377c548 530138 true true true false 47 1770925 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:45 14 Topic 1 0 530138 473254 47           Shkundeni ujin e tepërt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:45 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 94cb9b676608457a957ff4bf4c933349 530139 true true true false 47 1770927 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:45 14 Topic 1 0 530139 473255 47           Hiqni kokat e rrojës.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:46 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 552ce59b1ea24c358d7a2e186fac41d8 530140 true true true false 47 1770929 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:36:46 14 Topic 1 0 530140 474388 47           Futni kapësen e mbajtëses së kokës së rrojës në pjesën e sipërme të njësisë së rrojës dhe mbylleni atë.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:39:50 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 0a1daf81844445eb89577ef14479a108 530212 true true true false 47 2079743 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:39:50 14 Topic 1 0 530212 444731 47   Ndërrimi i kokave të rrojës   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:35 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 35ce2569ce0b429091ba7b8aed898b36 530213 true true true false 47 1771086 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:35 14 Topic 1 0 530213 66057 47           Vendosni koka të reja rroje te mbajtësja.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:35 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 4e93d46a1f0f410089923813d396d952 530214 true true true false 47 1771089 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:35 14 Topic 1 0 530214 123712 47           Çdo unazë fiksuese ka dy kanale që puthiten saktësisht me pjesët e dala të mbajtësit të kokës së rrojës. Rrotulloni unazën në drejtimin orar deri sa të dëgjoni një klik që tregon se unaza u  fiksua.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:36 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 825130628a6840999966f5d262261105 530215 true true true false 47 1771091 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:36 14 Topic 1 0 530215 234111 47           Vendosni përsëri unazat fiksuese te kokat e rrojës dhe rrotullojini në drejtim të akrepave të orës për të rivendosur unazën fiksuese.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:37 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 1a90f721f7e741ae8245a87c7e794d88 530216 true true true false 47 1771094 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:37 14 Topic 1 0 530216 444343 47           Rrotulloni unazat fiksuese në drejtim të kundërt të akrepave të orës dhe hiqini ato.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:37 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 7ee49bbd3e124ef4a44467632c7e175c 530217 true true true false 47 1771097 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:37:37 14 Topic 1 0 530217 457080 47           Vendosini në një vend të sigurt.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:39 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 2efbf4fe5a7c4599847fac81bf372e75 530364 true true true false 26 1760209 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:39 14 Topic 1 0 530364 374850 26                 35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:39 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 3da8b25d503546499c70aae512a5b237 530365 true true true false 26 1760210 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:39 14 Topic 1 0 530365 506628 26           Golarka automatycznie odblokuje się po podłączeniu do gniazdka elektrycznego.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:42 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 fd2f99ac57fe45c9bca24b5c0a52daaf 530369 true true true false 26 1760220 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:42 14 Topic 1 0 530369 369679 26           Podczas płukania elementu golącego z podstawy golarki może wyciekać woda. Jest to zjawisko normalne.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:42 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 427cdd2fab5d474a9422fb15b57bfcd7 530370 true true true false 26 1760222 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:42 14 Topic 1 0 530370 423901 26           Włącz golarkę.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:43 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 35ee747987ab475bbf2d267598e8ce7d 530373 true true true false 26 1760226 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:43 14 Topic 1 0 530373 457079 26   Dokładne czyszczenie   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:43 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 592ac39a9b524b3e8d972f59e37f560a 530374 true true true false 26 1760228 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:43 14 Topic 1 0 530374 1626 26           Wyczyść nożyk i osłonkę pod  bieżącą wodą.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:44 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 35b10c3578594f4b9ff91e8e632a437a 530375 true true true false 26 1760232 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:44 14 Topic 1 0 530375 3360 26           Upewnij się, że urządzenie jest wyłączone i odłączone od gniazdka elektrycznego.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:45 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 558edc473b894b13942ad419d5451433 530376 true true true false 26 1760233 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:45 14 Topic 1 0 530376 464174 26           Zalecamy dokładne czyszczenie głowic golących raz w miesiącu lub gdy golarka nie goli tak, jak wcześniej.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:45 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 06565e33914641a38f24fbf503f5710e 530377 true true true false 26 1760235 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:45 14 Topic 1 0 530377 464175 26           Opłucz komorę na włosy i uchwyt elementu golącego pod  bieżącą wodą.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:45 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 3ce1a21378f04293b4c8314ddb881d5f 530378 true true true false 26 1760236 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:45 14 Topic 1 0 530378 472646 26           Szczegółowe instrukcje można znaleźć w rozdziale „Jak wymienić głowice golące?”.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:46 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 cb89765ec1474fbb8eaf51d503d4390d 530379 true true true false 26 1760238 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:46 14 Topic 1 0 530379 473254 26           Wytrząśnij nadmiar wody.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:46 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 e95bd31eccc2491ebcbae5d186f885d9 530380 true true true false 26 1760240 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:46 14 Topic 1 0 530380 473255 26           Zdejmij głowice golące.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:46 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 d5a135c49c13439994de8e1a93371239 530381 true true true false 26 1760241 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:36:46 14 Topic 1 0 530381 474388 26           Umieść zawias uchwytu głowicy golącej w szczelinie w górnej części elementu golącego, a następnie go zamknij.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:42:08 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 779b9835793e43d09cf6ce42962727dc 530469 true true true false 26 2080222 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:42:08 14 Topic 1 0 530469 444731 26   Wymiana głowic golących   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:37:26 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 8270934e795e44cd8b79b044c57be88d 530471 true true true false 26 1760391 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:37:26 14 Topic 1 0 530471 66057 26           Włóż nowe głowice golące do uchwytu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:37:27 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 48cf8e1a2d634bb38c5adb1e135fc37f 530473 true true true false 26 1760392 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:37:27 14 Topic 1 0 530473 234111 26           Następnie załóż ponownie pierścienie zabezpieczające na głowice golące i obróć je w prawo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:37:28 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 e809f4a3cf104e5c8c6f9163c8edabd0 530475 true true true false 26 1760394 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:37:28 14 Topic 1 0 530475 444343 26           Odkręć pierścienie zabezpieczające w lewo i wyjmij je.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:37:28 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 b6d2acfaba584b2183d030d043a600a9 530477 true true true false 26 1760396 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:37:28 14 Topic 1 0 530477 457080 26           Odłóż je w bezpieczne miejsce.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:09 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 89ddb29c61de4d178cbbe8be29f32542 530614 true true true false 33 1764472 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:09 14 Topic 1 0 530614 374850 33                 35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:09 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 2db09c31ae0a4f0eb682581f571724dd 530615 true true true false 33 1764474 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:09 14 Topic 1 0 530615 506628 33           Aparat za brijanje se automatski otključava kada se priključi u zidnu utičnicu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:12 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 39a6e7f5cf924103a9731a5989ba562e 530624 true true true false 33 1764487 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:12 14 Topic 1 0 530624 369679 33           Dok perete nastavak za brijanje, voda će možda kapati iz postolja aparata za brijanje. To je normalna pojava.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:13 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 9adaaa1326f74d48865ba30c8537a34e 530626 true true true false 33 1764489 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:13 14 Topic 1 0 530626 423901 33           Uključite aparat za brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:15 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 3ab0f8f9dd034095a6e3f263be749e1a 530631 true true true false 33 1764495 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:15 14 Topic 1 0 530631 457079 33   Temeljno čišćenje   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:15 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 f6ac783e1aeb4be5b501342b93275b74 530633 true true true false 33 1764496 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:15 14 Topic 1 0 530633 1626 33           Rezač i štitnik čistite mlazom vode sa  česme.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:42:36 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 32e0b541c7b94e55bdd6495d5fbd4114 530636 true true true false 33 1956332 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:42:36 14 Topic 1 0 530636 2908 33           Pritisnite dugme za oslobađanje na  jedinici za brijanje i povucite držač glave za brijanje sa  jedinice za brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:17 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 0cc78f694a0f47d2af98234b6f62dca8 530639 true true true false 33 1764502 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:17 14 Topic 1 0 530639 3360 33           Obavezno isključite uređaj i iskopčajte ga iz zidne utičnice.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:18 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 18a898d20e8c4fa3942c52a26a8a89b7 530642 true true true false 33 1764504 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:18 14 Topic 1 0 530642 464174 33           Preporučujemo vam da temeljno čistite glave za brijanje jednom mesečno ili ako aparat za brijanje ne brije jednako dobro kao ranije.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:19 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 dd5cd7b2261f4a2286c5ca0fa6ab3e7a 530644 true true true false 33 1764506 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:19 14 Topic 1 0 530644 464175 33           Isperite prostor za dlake i držač glave za brijanje mlazom vode sa  česme.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:19 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 fa5dccaa781e45e58f32cea98714187e 530647 true true true false 33 1764507 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:19 14 Topic 1 0 530647 472646 33           Detaljna uputstva potražite u odeljku „Kako da zamenim glave za brijanje?”.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:20 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 d8d3f81aca8b490fbf012d5beeeee776 530649 true true true false 33 1764509 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:20 14 Topic 1 0 530649 473254 33           Otresite višak vode.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:21 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 ecb2a43548614cdeaa14fa5457927fe6 530652 true true true false 33 1764511 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:21 14 Topic 1 0 530652 473255 33           Skinite glave za brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:21 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 93d2d1b2364e4b03af81fddbfa9b98a3 530654 true true true false 33 1764512 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:21 14 Topic 1 0 530654 474388 33           Ubacite šarku držača glave za brijanje u prorez na vrhu jedinice za brijanje i zatvorite jedinicu za brijanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:43:56 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 a2706593c3084bd28e083ea9717d8bac 530806 true true true false 33 2080583 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:43:56 14 Topic 1 0 530806 444731 33   Zamena glava za brijanje   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:08 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 1d28516018c34399bb6fa5d27bf50c03 530808 true true true false 33 1764754 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:08 14 Topic 1 0 530808 66057 33           Stavite nove glave za brijanje u držač.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:08 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 6833c054a07d406e841c80e26bd5731c 530810 true true true false 33 1764758 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:08 14 Topic 1 0 530810 123712 33           Svaki zaustavni prsten ima dva žleba koji tačno naležu na isturene delove držača glave za brijanje. Okrenite prsten nadesno dok ne čujete škljocanje koje ukazuje na to da je prsten  fiksiran.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:09 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 d0e95ced5a67412a844e15f9c09ca647 530812 true true true false 33 1764762 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:09 14 Topic 1 0 530812 234111 33           Stavite zaustavne prstenove nazad na glave za brijanje i okrenite ih nadesno da biste ponovo stavili zaustavni prsten.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:10 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 d679b880b98b4271a9eb80042040d0ab 530814 true true true false 33 1764766 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:10 14 Topic 1 0 530814 444343 33           Okrenite zaustavne prstenove nalevo i izvadite ih.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:11 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 fcc276f7855445688edc9a2ba0413b64 530816 true true true false 33 1764769 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:11 14 Topic 1 0 530816 457080 33           Stavite ih na stranu na sigurno mesto.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:12 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 534db7fd3c9149b0a4682d4732982b16 530848 true true true false 30 1763706 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:12 14 Topic 1 0 530848 374850 30                 35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:13 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 568e706e1cf94b63888730a66777458c 530849 true true true false 30 1763708 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:13 14 Topic 1 0 530849 506628 30           Блокировка бритвы автоматически снимается, когда она подключается к настенной розетке.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:16 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 ee5d079ef9494f9b986bd1748b9c9206 530853 true true true false 30 1763726 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:16 14 Topic 1 0 530853 369679 30           Когда выполняется промывка бритвенного блока, из основания бритвы может вытекать вода. Это нормальное явление.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:17 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 66dcbaa0f06e43c98a65e419e1586b50 530854 true true true false 30 1763728 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:17 14 Topic 1 0 530854 423901 30           Включите бритву.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:19 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 f42661b542d04e82b50226a84848bcfa 530857 true true true false 30 1763738 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:19 14 Topic 1 0 530857 457079 30   Тщательная очистка   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:20 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 c02de6ca2b93406ebe87d7f56de0959a 530858 true true true false 30 1763745 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:20 14 Topic 1 0 530858 3360 30           Убедитесь, что устройство выключено и отсоединено от настенной розетки.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:21 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 b2744ec0396d46f8951cf88a32f2b6a6 530859 true true true false 30 1763746 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:21 14 Topic 1 0 530859 464174 30           Мы рекомендуем тщательно очищать бритвенные головки раз в месяц или же когда бритва бреет не так хорошо, как обычно.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:21 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 2fff3c059d784c5ea665be96da8e3233 530860 true true true false 30 1763749 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:21 14 Topic 1 0 530860 464175 30           Промойте отсек для сбора волос и держатель бритвенной головки под  струей воды.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:22 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 69ed7ceda8c8453bbbed00a369be6a36 530861 true true true false 30 1763752 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:22 14 Topic 1 0 530861 472646 30           Подробные инструкции см. в разделе «Как следует менять бритвенные головки».   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:23 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 bed48b0cf52e42febb16dc4e7e17cf71 530862 true true true false 30 1763754 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:23 14 Topic 1 0 530862 473254 30           Вытряхните оставшуюся воду.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:23 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 39ab7adf2fc74b0daaeaef8ffc4dedea 530863 true true true false 30 1763759 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:23 14 Topic 1 0 530863 473255 30           Извлеките бритвенные головки.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:24 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 ad31e9272e7e40f2a3f13e522bafc1c0 530864 true true true false 30 1763761 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:24 14 Topic 1 0 530864 474388 30           Вставьте шарнир держателя бритвенных головок в паз в верхней части бритвы, а затем закройте бритвенный блок.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:42:58 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 410e84633afc4c439ae5504717fb3629 530937 true true true false 30 2080398 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:42:58 14 Topic 1 0 530937 444731 30   Замена бритвенных головок   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:13 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 fede1b019c114c93a5175f34c43a21e3 530938 true true true false 30 1764001 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:13 14 Topic 1 0 530938 66057 30           Поместите новые бритвенные головки в держатель.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:14 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 6f7f13ea6ff841b6afe1d8c3a78d4fb7 530939 true true true false 30 1764005 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:14 14 Topic 1 0 530939 234111 30           Снова поместите фиксирующие кольца на бритвенные головки и поверните их по часовой стрелке, чтобы установить фиксирующее кольцо.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:14 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 7427b69e299741759623f98aa5c40cc5 530940 true true true false 30 1764009 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:14 14 Topic 1 0 530940 444343 30           Поверните фиксирующие кольца против часовой стрелки и снимите их.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:15 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 7b5a32d3c62243be8ac0d8db95dcf66f 530941 true true true false 30 1764011 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:15 14 Topic 1 0 530941 457080 30           Поместите их в безопасное место.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:07 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 a4e8649bdcd440e1a58c746fe7fb46a7 531157 true true true false 34 1765236 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:07 14 Topic 1 0 531157 374850 34                 35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:08 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 75e2f98a149a41ff976c97a09911b94d 531159 true true true false 34 1765239 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:08 14 Topic 1 0 531159 506628 34           Po zapojení do sieťovej zásuvky sa holiaci strojček automaticky odomkne.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:11 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 1089d96822aa40589f0ab788a4ea103d 531167 true true true false 34 1765256 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:11 14 Topic 1 0 531167 369679 34           Pri oplachovaní holiacej jednotky môže zo spodnej časti holiaceho strojčeka kvapkať voda. Ide o bežný jav.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:12 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 47ac55cd22a148cba4ad5ebf040efe0e 531170 true true true false 34 1765259 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:12 14 Topic 1 0 531170 423901 34           Zapnite holiaci strojček.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:14 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 c8eb5dbbe0084daa9981cea37d70979a 531176 true true true false 34 1765267 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:14 14 Topic 1 0 531176 457079 34   Dôkladné čistenie   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:14 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 bbdb2e64741f440f8723f3e58e72742f 531178 true true true false 34 1765271 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:15 14 Topic 1 0 531178 1626 34           Strihaciu jednotku a kryt umyte pod tečúcou  vodou.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:16 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 7fcbd295d28f4ad497dc581820e487fd 531180 true true true false 34 1765276 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:16 14 Topic 1 0 531180 3360 34           Uistite sa, že je zariadenie vypnuté a odpojené od sieťovej zásuvky.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:16 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 ad7d0c7cfb45418eba00100f070748b2 531182 true true true false 34 1765279 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:16 14 Topic 1 0 531182 464174 34           Odporúčame, aby ste holiace hlavy dôkladne vyčistili raz za mesiac alebo ak strojček neholí tak dobre ako kedysi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Janette Weishaupt 2019-12-02T14:54:57 This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open... 1554 0a4ba9fe54de48adbb9c1bd34e669287 476702 true true true false 0 1544656 Marie-josé DeRoos 2019-12-18T12:21:44 6 Topic 1 0 476702 -1 1           This product contains a rechargeable battery that is non-replaceable. Do not open the product to replace the rechargeable battery.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2020-03-12T13:04:11 Battery charge indicator S6000 1 led 1365 327daee120de456289a1bc73be23c949 497675 true true true false 0 1643371 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-14T08:54:27 6 Topic 1 0 497675 -1 1       2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false         0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-03-12T13:25:10 Battery fully charged S6000 1 led 1365 50733e05259e4e87b3abf3b95cf297fc 497698 true true true false 0 1643374 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-14T08:54:28 6 Topic 1 0 497698 -1 1             When the battery is fully charged, the battery charge indicator lights up white continuously.     When you press the on/off button while the shaver is still connected to the wall socket, the 'unplug for use' symbol lights  up.     34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Battery fully charged 0 0 false false 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-03-12T13:26:39 Battery low S6000 1 led 1365 ffe8022a05ff40d981e852540b310150 497699 true true true false 0 1643376 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-14T08:54:28 6 Topic 1 0 497699 -1 1                  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-10T08:18:21 To charge the battery, only use supply unit <ADAPTER VARIABLE> 1554 7f2fff2842c44fa3a6b7ae55404502e7 490203 true true true false 0 1587877 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-02-10T09:02:17 6 Topic 1 0 490203 -1 1           To charge the battery, only use the detachable supply unit (<USR_Adapter_Typenumber>) provided with the product. Do not use an extension cord.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Marloes de Lange 2020-01-09T10:03:36 36069 606 1e963fa9296746ad92fb376f15850f1b 486632 true true true false 0 1585856 Marloes de Lange 2020-02-06T13:23:02 11 Topic 1 0 486632 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Marloes de Lange 2020-01-09T10:33:13 08933 1566 8e4f4a70f4c843dfa8ce948168fd3a8a 486641 true true true false 0 1585848 Marloes de Lange 2020-02-06T13:23:01 11 Topic 1 0 486641 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Marloes de Lange 2020-01-09T10:51:44 04904 948 43780a302596437da496994b582e5088 486664 true true true false 0 1585844 Marloes de Lange 2020-02-06T13:23:00 11 Topic 1 0 486664 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Marloes de Lange 2020-01-09T10:53:48 36070 59 c3e3be67816d4b87ace172ae879ea9f2 486669 true true true false 0 1585857 Marloes de Lange 2020-02-06T13:23:02 11 Topic 1 0 486669 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Marloes de Lange 2020-01-09T11:02:23 23354 593 e0247fd6d88247d1bbf6d12581974a39 486676 true true true false 0 1585851 Marloes de Lange 2020-02-06T13:23:01 11 Topic 1 0 486676 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Marloes de Lange 2020-01-20T10:37:18 36123 888 644742ce5081420f814164ffe8189c4c 488171 true true true false 0 1815563 Marloes de Lange 2020-10-05T12:12:42 11 Topic 1 0 488171 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Marloes de Lange 2020-01-09T09:43:26 17132 1835 ae4deb67a46f45e0930e70665400ca6f 486623 true true true false 0 1585915 Marloes de Lange 2020-02-06T13:26:32 11 Topic 1 0 486623 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   3430 Marloes de Lange 2020-01-21T13:22:20 36153 1835 07757946513a4ec98a6c5fe5f0f985f2 488296 true true true false 0 1585918 Marloes de Lange 2020-02-06T13:26:33 11 Topic 1 0 488296 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-02T10:41:51 ’Unplug for use’ reminder S6000 no guard 1365 793ff84b70ec404d8272d1623b25dbe1 500136 true true true false 0 1643369 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-14T08:54:26 6 Topic 1 0 500136 -1 1   ’Unplug for use’ reminder   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false        0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-02T10:42:47 Travel lock S6000 no guard 1365 331945aabb7c4a1eae1e770df12c0634 500137 true true true false 0 1643395 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-14T08:55:39 6 Topic 1 0 500137 -1 1   Travel lock   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false         34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-06T13:00:54 Quick charge (3min) S6000 - no guard 1365 b128a0af27494fd8ae523ca21eec8aff 501475 true true true false 0 1643388 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-14T08:55:36 6 Topic 1 0 501475 -1 1   Quick charge   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-02T10:55:32 Charging with the supply unit S6000 no guard 1365 312eb1efb34142b298b96c2be35cb6a1 500143 true true true false 0 1643379 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-14T08:54:38 6 Topic 1 0 500143 -1 1   Charging with the supply unit   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false               34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Charging with the adapter 0 0 false false 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-02T11:00:04 Activating the travel lock S6000 no guard 1365 a29bdfa661404fbf8a392c91b7ccea4a 500147 true true true false 0 1643370 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-14T08:54:27 6 Topic 1 0 500147 -1 1   Activating the travel lock   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false         While you activate the travel lock, the indications on the display light up briefly. When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-02T11:05:09 Cleaning the shaver under the tap S6000 no guard 1365 94fd8ddcf4c147ef833238060f72ea28 500149 true true true false 0 1643381 Marloes de Lange 2020-04-14T08:54:39 6 Topic 1 0 500149 -1 1   Cleaning the shaver under the tap   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Clean the shaver after every shave for optimal performance.             You can also clean the shaving unit with the cleaning brush supplied.           You can also clean the inside of the shaving unit with the cleaning brush supplied.             34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Cleaning the shaver under the tap 0 0 false false 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   3430 Peter de Wit 2020-07-16T11:46:35 40000 1877 5b9b70d955f2468ba0a114936a94e5f7 517754 true true true false 0 1726163 Peter de Wit 2020-07-28T13:12:46 11 Topic 1 0 517754 0 1              0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
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   97 Tim Berga 2020-09-01T12:18:22 Recycling ROW rechargeable nonremovable batteries - Editie 5 114 23eb40c2b1484d1dba9d48348509f1ac 536892 true true true false 27 1786799 Tim Berga 2020-09-01T12:18:22 14 Book 1 0 536892 120217 27          35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true  LINHA de Reciclagem    ..\Templates\Word Templates\Philips_Internal.dot   1  Environment  0 LINHA de Reciclagem 0   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\cbook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\close.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.js  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\docsstylesheet.css  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\heading.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\minus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\obook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\plus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\separator.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\space.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_index.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_toc.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tail.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\toolbar_bg.jpg  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\topic.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\wiztopbar.jpg 12   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\html_frameset.htm  LINHA de Reciclagem 
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   97 Peter de Wit 2020-11-17T12:36:16 ADAPTER VARIABLE Important shavers showerproof - Ed 5 NO CLEANING SYSTEM 686 01580447f2b742e1a5dcc73112f45877 558128 true true true false 31 1858694 Peter de Wit 2020-11-17T12:38:56 14 Book 1 0 558128 293762 31                                  35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true  Important Showerproof    ..\Templates\Word Templates\Philips_Internal.dot   1  Important Showerproof  0 Important Showerproof 0   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\cbook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\close.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\dhtml_search.js  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\docsstylesheet.css  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\heading.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\minus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\obook.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\plus.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\separator.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\space.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_index.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_search.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tab_toc.htm  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\tail.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\toolbar_bg.jpg  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\topic.gif  ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\wiztopbar.jpg 12   ..\Templates\custom dhtml frameset\html_frameset.htm  Important Showerproof 
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   0 Jeremy Bellamy 2021-02-01T16:42:23 34257 1365 d950c0a62ae742b6b62761d7ddec0f77 576765 true true true false 0 1923054 Jeremy Bellamy 2021-02-02T12:13:08 1 File 1 0 576765 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 0 1    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false   0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom 34257 0 px   0 px  0 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   0 Jeremy Bellamy 2021-02-01T16:42:47 34255 1365 46fde8ec5fde43489b0f0d3d242d8872 576766 true true true false 0 1922947 Jeremy Bellamy 2021-02-01T16:42:47 1 File 1 0 576766 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 0 1    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false   0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom 34255 0 px   0 px  0 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   0 Jeremy Bellamy 2021-02-01T16:43:20 34256 1365 daea030230994aeda6f7b0a8b65dd100 576767 true true true false 0 1922950 Jeremy Bellamy 2021-02-01T16:43:20 1 File 1 0 576767 0 1  .eps 0  0 0 0 0 0 1    0 0 100 100 1 1 1 3 1 false   0 0 100 100 1 1 1 4 false false false false  Bottom 34256 0 px   0 px  0 100 % 100 % 5 0 px false false false false
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:17 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 b53ba36a9389435e8333f1d5c956aa6f 531185 true true true false 34 1765281 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:17 14 Topic 1 0 531185 464175 34           Komôrku na chĺpky a holiacu hlavu opláchnite pod tečúcou  vodou.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:18 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 fb99bc5a6d1d47049ddef159718880c6 531187 true true true false 34 1765285 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:18 14 Topic 1 0 531187 472646 34           Podrobné pokyny nájdete v časti „Ako vymením holiace hlavy?“.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:18 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 793f9df8d4ce4ceea29a517773eaccb3 531189 true true true false 34 1765287 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:18 14 Topic 1 0 531189 473254 34           Z holiacej jednotky otraste zostávajúcu vodu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:19 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 bcd799e4b7134f8eb0f5571c2fa5a169 531191 true true true false 34 1765290 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:19 14 Topic 1 0 531191 473255 34           Vyberte holiace hlavy.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:19 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 07aa87535ecf4f2c998b4bb7a3691f59 531193 true true true false 34 1765293 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:19 14 Topic 1 0 531193 474388 34           Vložte záves držiaka holiacej hlavy do drážky v hornej časti holiacej jednotky a holiacu jednotku zatvorte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:31 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 d5452e1e74bb455088eece75e093fc82 531286 true true true false 39 1760711 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:31 14 Topic 1 0 531286 374850 39                 35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:32 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 daffd01b3d3e46cbacb6283a8d7d4ba7 531287 true true true false 39 1760713 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:32 14 Topic 1 0 531287 506628 39           Бритва автоматично розблокується під час підключення до розетки.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:36 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 44df815077b24f04b1d8329359ef3a60 531295 true true true false 39 1760725 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:36 14 Topic 1 0 531295 369679 39           Під час промивання бритвеного блока вода може капати з основи бритви. Це нормально.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:36 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 8140e6cedcb347ff96aeefcecad3da62 531297 true true true false 39 1760727 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:36 14 Topic 1 0 531297 423901 39           Увімкніть бритву.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:38 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 b648c47861d14d0fbf5cddb5d78d2569 531302 true true true false 39 1760733 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:38 14 Topic 1 0 531302 457079 39   Ретельне очищення   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:39 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 76c3b59333fc475a967d346b551b39f7 531304 true true true false 39 1760735 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:39 14 Topic 1 0 531304 1626 39           Промийте лезо та сітку водою з-під  крану.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:40 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 f15b60f2266e4000b60e6bfb20087078 531306 true true true false 39 1760738 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:40 14 Topic 1 0 531306 3360 39           Обов’язково вимкніть пристрій і відключіть його від розетки.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:40 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 fc6fa5402d0b4e96b3d1bcddfe6df64b 531307 true true true false 39 1760741 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:40 14 Topic 1 0 531307 464174 39           Рекомендуємо ретельно очищувати бритвені головки раз на місяць або коли бритва голить гірше, ніж раніше.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:41 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 7a164f04cfc64856987c04ccc14ae099 531309 true true true false 39 1760743 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:41 14 Topic 1 0 531309 464175 39           Сполосніть відділення для волосся та тримач бритвеної головки водою з-під  крану.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:41 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 c5e8dd1dc95146d79c66b58aa046fa7b 531310 true true true false 39 1760744 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:41 14 Topic 1 0 531310 472646 39           Докладні вказівки див. у розділі “Як замінити бритвені головки”.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:42 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 f5b00f0d0f77455e8b09909c677184a5 531312 true true true false 39 1760746 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:42 14 Topic 1 0 531312 473254 39           Витрусіть воду, що залишилася.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:43 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 51a7b377048c4361ac111651a27b6321 531314 true true true false 39 1760749 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:43 14 Topic 1 0 531314 473255 39           Зніміть бритвені головки.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:43 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 c2a7fbd41d9a4fed8c61c500319f8706 531316 true true true false 39 1760750 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:39:43 14 Topic 1 0 531316 474388 39           Вставте шарнір тримача бритвеної головки в отвір на верхній частині бритвеного блоку, після чого закрийте його.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:44:32 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 d38f390846a6424d892f8064aed162ad 531362 true true true false 34 2080674 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:44:32 14 Topic 1 0 531362 444731 34   Výmena holiacich hláv   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:51 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 f391f8412a1e423fa2c37d1bac66ff0b 531364 true true true false 34 1765459 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:51 14 Topic 1 0 531364 66057 34           Do nosiča vložte nové holiace hlavy.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:51 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 6e32363cd37448a598bc7382ef6b78ae 531366 true true true false 34 1765461 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:51 14 Topic 1 0 531366 234111 34           Poistné krúžky nasaďte späť tak, že ich položíte na holiace hlavy a otočíte nimi v smere hodinových ručičiek.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:52 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 d1e9677964cf46e189421a76118498ee 531368 true true true false 34 1765463 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:52 14 Topic 1 0 531368 444343 34           Poistné krúžky otočte proti smeru hodinových ručičiek a vyberte ich.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:53 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 88ac709380474475b7de36ad957d2688 531370 true true true false 34 1765465 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:53 14 Topic 1 0 531370 457080 34           Odložte ich bokom na bezpečnom mieste.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:46:00 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 baf1e87f89f84ae1a2f20f1ba5d64b3c 531415 true true true false 39 2080946 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:46:00 14 Topic 1 0 531415 444731 39   Заміна бритвених головок   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:40:26 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 f035db5c59fb4494bb73bb5ada0113e1 531416 true true true false 39 1760901 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:40:26 14 Topic 1 0 531416 66057 39           Вставте нові бритвені головки у тримач.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:40:27 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 85d96fe627ea4e6989a7ec7d79d98829 531417 true true true false 39 1760903 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:40:27 14 Topic 1 0 531417 234111 39           Щоб повторно під’єднати фіксуюче кільце, знову розмістіть його на бритвеній головці та поверніть за годинниковою стрілкою.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:40:27 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 b52b4738f31b4c3a97af833d49f4572d 531418 true true true false 39 1760905 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:40:27 14 Topic 1 0 531418 444343 39           Поверніть фіксуючі кільця проти годинникової стрілки та зніміть їх.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:40:28 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 4b3679449cd64940b0890acd0e975641 531419 true true true false 39 1760906 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:40:28 14 Topic 1 0 531419 457080 39           Покладіть їх у безпечне місце.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:42:52 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 ba91881bad1148d9a1d98463212fb639 531572 true true true false 20 1765804 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:42:52 14 Topic 1 0 531572 374850 20                 35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:42:52 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 19d8678fb8e143e08284838f12a9b3a1 531573 true true true false 20 1765806 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:42:52 14 Topic 1 0 531573 506628 20           Ұстара қабырға розеткасына қосылған кезде автоматты түрде құлыптан босатылады.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:42:56 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 a3bb92861e4448138380127fc14d9318 531577 true true true false 20 1765819 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:42:56 14 Topic 1 0 531577 369679 20           Қыратын бөлікті шаю кезінде ұстара негізінен су тамуы мүмкін. Бұл — қалыпты жағдай.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:42:57 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 0b0d6ea6829b4dc8bb9ae82dda29c550 531578 true true true false 20 1765821 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:42:57 14 Topic 1 0 531578 423901 20           Ұстараны қосыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:42:59 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 cb346be54ae64f45b952b0180aa7aa90 531581 true true true false 20 1765827 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:42:59 14 Topic 1 0 531581 457079 20   Мұқият тазалау   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:00 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 f197fdf9952a445f9a366579980568d0 531582 true true true false 20 1765829 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:00 14 Topic 1 0 531582 1626 20           Кескіш мен қалқанды  ағын су астында тазалаңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:01 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 f996c51cc3d943eb90517c0709bad79b 531583 true true true false 20 1765834 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:01 14 Topic 1 0 531583 3360 20           Құрал өшіп, қабырға розеткасынан ажыратылғанын тексеріңіз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:02 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 db9946373f8c43af905e4ca9cf762e7f 531584 true true true false 20 1765836 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:02 14 Topic 1 0 531584 464174 20           Қыратын бастарын айына бір рет немесе ұстара жақсы қырмаған жағдайда дұрыстап тазалау ұсынылады.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:02 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 2744a86fc1414cba931467fe56185d57 531585 true true true false 20 1765838 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:02 14 Topic 1 0 531585 464175 20           Түк камерасы мен қыратын басын ұстағышты  ағын су астында шайыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:03 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 f00610ac0d70440cbb24149419545a5e 531586 true true true false 20 1765840 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:03 14 Topic 1 0 531586 472646 20           Толық нұсқауларды «Қыратын бастарын қалай ауыстыра аламын?» бөлімінен қараңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:04 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 a4b87825b93449ba984f055eb042580e 531587 true true true false 20 1765842 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:04 14 Topic 1 0 531587 473254 20           Жиналған суды сілкіп жіберіңіз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:04 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 f3dcb9a9d235418fa96d5d9898699c05 531588 true true true false 20 1765844 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:04 14 Topic 1 0 531588 473255 20           Қыратын бастарын алыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:05 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 5fe7b3a67d2542d988c8a505c35334a6 531589 true true true false 20 1765846 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:05 14 Topic 1 0 531589 474388 20           Қыратын басын ұстағыштың ілмегін қыратын бөліктің үстіндегі ұяға салып, қыратын бөлігін жабыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:47:39 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 84fb2e9fe67e4f65bd89f0406ee80f4c 531663 true true true false 20 2081277 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:47:39 14 Topic 1 0 531663 444731 20   Қыратын бастарды алмастыру   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:52 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 9ba82598d23f463988df2b6b3bcb304c 531664 true true true false 20 1766002 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:52 14 Topic 1 0 531664 66057 20           Ұстағышқа жаңа ұстара бастарын орнатыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:53 E_Each retaining ring has two recesses that fit exactly into the projections of the shaving head holder. 361 2b6ce35cafaf4686a0f8b2ec1e4b94a1 531665 true true true false 20 1766004 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:53 14 Topic 1 0 531665 123712 20           Әрбір бекіту сақинасында қыратын басын ұстағыштағы шығыңқы орындарға дәлме дәл түсетін екі тесікше бар. Сақинаның  бекітілгенін білу үшін, сақинаны сағат тілімен сырт еткенше бұраңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:53 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 7f38baeb739a42bbb3904c0af0146af4 531666 true true true false 20 1766007 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:53 14 Topic 1 0 531666 234111 20           Бекіту сақиналарын қыратын бастарына кері салып, бекіту сақинасын қайта салу үшін оларды сағат тілімен бұраңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:54 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 e488b12bd2114f9489ade8946145b369 531667 true true true false 20 1766008 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:54 14 Topic 1 0 531667 444343 20           Бекіту сақиналарын сағат тіліне қарсы бұрап алыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:54 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 a4d6ead797c74c849cf7ba8649190950 531668 true true true false 20 1766010 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:54 14 Topic 1 0 531668 457080 20           Оларды қауіпсіз орынға бөлек қойыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:09 Travel lock - shaver 1047 901014ad5ef34d85875d80a6f965de10 531849 true true true false 2 1763689 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:09 14 Topic 1 0 531849 293715 2   قفل السفر   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   يمكنك قفل ماكينة الحلاقة أثناء السفر لتجنب تشغيلها عن طريق الخطأ.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:12 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 9b9fcf45ed0e4e9cba7b727cbcbcbf94 531855 true true true false 2 1763705 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:12 14 Topic 1 0 531855 374850 2                 35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:13 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 ae0599f301ef44f29996171f837f603e 531856 true true true false 2 1763709 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:13 14 Topic 1 0 531856 506628 2           تفتح ماكينة الحلاقة تلقائيًا عند توصيلها بمقبس الحائط.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:17 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 91f93a0b59d449b7bd90ac1969ef8938 531861 true true true false 2 1763729 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:17 14 Topic 1 0 531861 369679 2           أثناء شطف وحدة الحلاقة، قد يتساقط الماء من قاعدة ماكينة الحلاقة. وهذا أمر طبيعي.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:17 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 d8b06f5c9025461ab0898ae9bcc82e8d 531862 true true true false 2 1763730 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:17 14 Topic 1 0 531862 423901 2           أوقف تشغيل ماكينة الحلاقة الكهربائية.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:19 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 3ff5de1f586c4469b4f9447da26c9d3c 531865 true true true false 2 1763739 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:19 14 Topic 1 0 531865 457079 2   التنظيف التام   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:20 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 1f0fa53f0e4d4f41b5e2b00af2da03db 531866 true true true false 2 1763743 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:20 14 Topic 1 0 531866 3360 2           تأكد من إيقاف تشغيل الجهاز ومن فصله من مقبس الحائط.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:21 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 9a82bc2919ef4b13875a237451482350 531867 true true true false 2 1763747 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:21 14 Topic 1 0 531867 464174 2           ننصح بتنظيف رؤوس الحلاقة جيدًا مرة كل شهريًا أو عندما تصبح الشفرة غير حادة عند استخدامها.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:21 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 1bad40ba6ca248e7b90c04b49aab4c30 531868 true true true false 2 1763750 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:21 14 Topic 1 0 531868 464175 2           اشطف مشط الشعر وحامل رأس الحلاقة أسفل مياه  الصنبور.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:22 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 ef1311525b9340a78ad38960bee5fe30 531869 true true true false 2 1763753 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:22 14 Topic 1 0 531869 472646 2           للحصول على تعليمات تفصيلية، راجع "كيفية استبدال رؤوس الحلاقة".   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:23 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 1188ecd2151f4d6b83530b8759a2515c 531870 true true true false 2 1763755 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:23 14 Topic 1 0 531870 473254 2           انفض المياه الزائدة.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:23 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 29d613a496664e709729c13be87ae23e 531871 true true true false 2 1763758 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:23 14 Topic 1 0 531871 473255 2           إزالة رؤوس الحلاقة.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:24 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 f0b5d7b0ffc34ddd9ddb90a4288faad9 531872 true true true false 2 1763762 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:24 14 Topic 1 0 531872 474388 2           أدخل مفصلة حامل رؤوس الحلاقة في الفتحة الموجودة بأعلى وحدة الحلاقة وأغلق وحدة الحلاقة.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:40:25 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 7fc23efb77a64980bd90298e7f32f2ab 531943 true true true false 2 2079831 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:40:25 14 Topic 1 0 531943 444731 2   استبدال رؤوس الحلاقة   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:13 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 22b388a970334917bfa0c5ddc8fa6278 531944 true true true false 2 1764000 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:13 14 Topic 1 0 531944 66057 2           ضع رؤوس الحلاقة الجديدة في الحامل.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:14 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 11ca3e4206d8482c954c26c34e3bfb62 531945 true true true false 2 1764004 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:14 14 Topic 1 0 531945 234111 2           أعد وضع حلقات التثبيت على رؤوس الحلاقة وأدرها في اتجاه دوران عقارب الساعة لإعادة تثبيت كل حلقة تثبيت.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:14 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 7510e336ad4f4b40a88038333b0f9daa 531946 true true true false 2 1764008 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:14 14 Topic 1 0 531946 444343 2           أدر حلقات التثبيت عكس اتجاه عقارب الساعة وأزلها.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:15 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 c8f8d059e69f47b5a5d1e18ae7bbfcb9 531947 true true true false 2 1764012 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:15 14 Topic 1 0 531947 457080 2           ضعهم جانبًا في مكان آمن.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:17 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 f8eb70aa3d644190ada8354ee571da27 531951 true true true false 2 1764027 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:17 14 Topic 1 0 531951 299912 2           استبدل رؤوس  الحلاقة.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:18 E_Recharge the battery. 361 7ff8ad81a9544885a8c5b4653a5fdb23 531952 true true true false 2 1764030 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:18 14 Topic 1 0 531952 299917 2           أعد شحن  البطارية.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:19 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 833602cb50af4d8da3f13017bea6dcc7 531953 true true true false 2 1764033 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:19 14 Topic 1 0 531953 299920 2           لا يزال الجهاز متصلاً بمقبس الحائط. ولأسباب تتعلق بالسلامة، لا يمكن استخدام الجهاز إلا بعد فصل السلك منه.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:19 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 f046e7cfa2f342b19d5ea33baffeb063 531954 true true true false 2 1764036 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:19 14 Topic 1 0 531954 299921 2           نظّف رؤوس الحلاقة  جيدًا أو استبدلها.    35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:36:36 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 1c8bf61b66d847249e65926c1e5416fa 532054 true true true false 3 1764305 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:36:36 14 Topic 1 0 532054 506628 3           Alat cukur akan terbuka secara otomatis ketika tersambung ke stopkontak listrik.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:34 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 b6c313ddc08a401abab9fc6d8f11bfff 532224 true true true false 21 1763809 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:34 14 Topic 1 0 532224 506628 21           면도기를 벽면 콘센트에 연결하면 면도기의 잠금이 자동으로 해제됩니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:40 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 b10cb7cea84943d5ba4fa6887b6614ed 532237 true true true false 21 1763838 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:40 14 Topic 1 0 532237 457079 21   꼼꼼하게 세척하기   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:41 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 4b8f3228497f44748e21558f13b35e70 532240 true true true false 21 1763844 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:41 14 Topic 1 0 532240 3360 21           제품의 전원이 꺼져 있고 벽면 콘센트에서 분리되어 있는지 확인하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:41 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 4f9ce0e6a03246e196ae7b9aea024572 532242 true true true false 21 1763846 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:41 14 Topic 1 0 532242 464174 21           최적의 면도 성능을 유지하려면 적어도 매달 한 번 또는 면도기가 전만큼 면도가 잘 되지 않을 때 쉐이빙 헤드를 깨끗이 세척할 것을 권장합니다.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:41 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 49e58f3eb609403991e7f28ffe295932 532243 true true true false 21 1763849 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:41 14 Topic 1 0 532243 464175 21           수염 받이 및 쉐이빙 헤드 홀더를  수돗물로 헹구십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:42 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 61fa43139de24d19a62b7794a5bbf840 532245 true true true false 21 1763851 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:42 14 Topic 1 0 532245 472646 21           자세한 지침은 '쉐이빙 헤드는 어떻게 교체하나요?'를 참조하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:42 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 bca2d76e6f4747cd853104e3d970d4fd 532247 true true true false 21 1763854 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:42 14 Topic 1 0 532247 473254 21           면도기를 흔들어 물기를 털어내십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:43 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 756a2ee8b2c34ceea59f27479ca606dd 532249 true true true false 21 1763855 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:43 14 Topic 1 0 532249 473255 21           쉐이빙 헤드를 분리하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:43 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 611a17e34e434a28ab43675f87f7abbd 532251 true true true false 21 1763858 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:34:43 14 Topic 1 0 532251 474388 21           쉐이빙 헤드 홀더의 경첩을 쉐이빙 유닛 상단의 홈에 끼우고 쉐이빙 유닛을 닫으십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:48:01 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 570ad22d303747e087d50fe482ff9a7a 532395 true true true false 21 2081323 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:48:01 14 Topic 1 0 532395 444731 21   쉐이빙 헤드 교체   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:22 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 5c9d3e001ff346f88890f2256fed6793 532397 true true true false 21 1764041 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:22 14 Topic 1 0 532397 28273 21           참고: 쉐이빙 헤드를 다시 삽입할 때 쉐이빙 헤드 홀더를 손으로 잡고 고정 링을 다시 끼우십시오. 쉐이빙 헤드가 손상될 수 있으므로 쉐이빙 헤드 홀더를 표면에 두지 마십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:23 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 5c678e218bde40609e2e328e6a14b393 532398 true true true false 21 1764042 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:23 14 Topic 1 0 532398 66057 21           홀더에 새 쉐이빙헤드를 끼우십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:23 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 8134bf34bab34ba4ba66c68576b550ab 532400 true true true false 21 1764043 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:23 14 Topic 1 0 532400 234111 21           고정 링을 쉐이빙 헤드에 다시 끼우고 시계 방향으로 돌려 고정 링을 다시 부착하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:24 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 705ae1eaed7244ac9e900b92054c9d46 532402 true true true false 21 1764044 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:24 14 Topic 1 0 532402 444343 21           고정 링을 시계 반대 방향으로 돌린 다음 분리하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:25 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 d03eb72b8eb540c1adeb391dc09b2dfd 532404 true true true false 21 1764045 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:35:25 14 Topic 1 0 532404 457080 21           안전한 장소에 따로 두십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:00 Travel lock - shaver 1047 dff50cf75318497082fbb7314207ccd3 532458 true true true false 11 1764892 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:00 14 Topic 1 0 532458 293715 11   قفل جابجایی   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   هنگام مسافرت میتوانید با قفل کردن دستگاه اصلاح از روشن شدن تصادفی آن جلوگیری کنید.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:05 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 9b47507ecaca41d6a42423126e8910a2 532464 true true true false 11 1764917 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:05 14 Topic 1 0 532464 374850 11                 35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:06 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 6e35ea5bf02649d39502f96977747e2e 532465 true true true false 11 1764922 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:06 14 Topic 1 0 532465 506628 11           وقتی دستگاه اصلاح به پریز دیواری وصل شود، قفل آن به طور خودکار باز میشود.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:11 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 182100a89b1d4b4381158f4afae231d9 532470 true true true false 11 1764949 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:11 14 Topic 1 0 532470 369679 11           هنگام شستشوی تیغه اصلاح، ممکن است آب از پایه دستگاه اصلاح بچکد. این امر طبیعی است.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:12 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 5675defa00984fc9a2c6a1a38aaeb5a7 532471 true true true false 11 1764950 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:12 14 Topic 1 0 532471 423901 11           ریشتراش را روشن کنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:13 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 4d127fa2289b44079704b338f35a8b0c 532474 true true true false 11 1764957 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:13 14 Topic 1 0 532474 457079 11   تمیز کردن کامل   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:13 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 73c06bd4112f4c75a81986c0057727ff 532475 true true true false 11 1764960 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:13 14 Topic 1 0 532475 1626 11           تیغه و محافظ آن را زیر  شیر آب بشویید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:54:18 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 9466470e21dd42adaf1c6f4904a5fdcf 532476 true true true false 11 1952545 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:54:18 14 Topic 1 0 532476 2908 11           دکمه فنری روی  واحد اصلاح را فشار دهید و نگهدارنده تیغه اصلاح را از  واحد اصلاح بیرون بکشید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:14 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 08b27aa3fdf74aa8bf63a5e20789850b 532477 true true true false 11 1764967 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:14 14 Topic 1 0 532477 3360 11           مطمئن شوید دستگاه خاموش است و از پریز دیواری جدا شده است.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:15 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 ea079d2d09044b5591e9b5d3499decc3 532478 true true true false 11 1764968 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:15 14 Topic 1 0 532478 464174 11           توصیه میکنیم تیغههای اصلاح را یک بار در ماه یا وقتی دستگاه دیگر مثل سابق کار نمیکند، به طور کامل تمیز کنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:15 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 4f9565256b444470856071d0dad9d2bd 532479 true true true false 11 1764971 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:15 14 Topic 1 0 532479 464175 11           محفظه جمع کردن موها و نگهدارنده تیغه اصلاح را زیر  شیر آب بشویید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:15 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 1912cc1a809444f48137f28749afef40 532480 true true true false 11 1764973 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:15 14 Topic 1 0 532480 472646 11           جهت مشاهده دستورالعملهای کامل، بخش 'چگونه تیغههای اصلاح را تعویض کنم؟' را ملاحظه کنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:16 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 2cb060792b84415a9f5b283e83475c8c 532481 true true true false 11 1764975 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:16 14 Topic 1 0 532481 473254 11           تکان دهید تا آب اضافه خارج شود.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:16 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 edea31ef22364a9b88376130ec3f744a 532482 true true true false 11 1764978 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:16 14 Topic 1 0 532482 473255 11           تیغههای اصلاح را جدا کنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:17 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 89c3f69bf5a042aa8a141a6bf7f73bcb 532483 true true true false 11 1764981 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:39:17 14 Topic 1 0 532483 474388 11           زبانه نگهدارنده تیغه اصلاح را در شیار بالای تیغه اصلاح وارد کنید و تیغه اصلاح را ببندید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:45:04 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 9cf30a4136c94df383f00bb8ba23c34d 532588 true true true false 11 2080766 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:45:04 14 Topic 1 0 532588 444731 11   تعویض تیغههای اصلاح   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:22 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 1feeebed9bde463289c79b8ab3fe7f4a 532591 true true true false 11 1765301 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:22 14 Topic 1 0 532591 66057 11           تیغههای اصلاح جدید را در نگهدارنده تیغه اصلاح قرار دهید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:23 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 85c08eb053ac4d939388a6eba26d5019 532593 true true true false 11 1765305 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:23 14 Topic 1 0 532593 234111 11           حلقههای نگهدارنده را در محل اولیه روی تیغههای اصلاح قرار دهید و برای اتصال مجدد به حلقه نگهدارنده در جهت حرکت عقربههای ساعت بچرخانید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:23 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 9ba6fedf63384103adfd49b22e6514fd 532595 true true true false 11 1765309 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:23 14 Topic 1 0 532595 444343 11           حلقههای نگهدارنده را خلاف جهت حرکت عقربههای ساعت بچرخانید و باز کنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:24 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 130d097e659746b99fc56e72c3b31a39 532597 true true true false 11 1765312 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:24 14 Topic 1 0 532597 457080 11           آنها را در مکانی امن کنار بگذارید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:28 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 2edee531cf594e828284079f047749f6 532610 true true true false 11 1765328 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:28 14 Topic 1 0 532610 299912 11            تیغههای اصلاح را تعویض کنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:28 E_Recharge the battery. 361 88ec9f3e20944ecf846904f3bcc4de42 532612 true true true false 11 1765333 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:28 14 Topic 1 0 532612 299917 11            باتری را دوباره شارژ کنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:29 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 06adfc2f26284746b460c9a3d586d7c5 532614 true true true false 11 1765338 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:29 14 Topic 1 0 532614 299920 11           دستگاه همچنان به پریز برق وصل است. به دلایل امنیتی، میتوانید از این دستگاه بدون سیم استفاده کنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:30 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 152b8f5242224845ab1f3370e54e8db1 532616 true true true false 11 1765343 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:30 14 Topic 1 0 532616 299921 11           تیغههای اصلاح را  به طور کامل تمیز کرده یا آنها را تعویض کنید.    35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:22 Travel lock - shaver 1047 a37196b1df574b3ab10131d61e08b86f 532707 true true true false 37 1761212 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:22 14 Topic 1 0 532707 293715 37   ระบบล็อคสำหรับพกพา   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   คุณสามารถล็อคเครื่องโกนหนวดในระหว่างการเดินทางได้ เพื่อป้องกันการเปิดเครื่องโดยไม่ตั้งใจ   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:26 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 d621c871c90249218532373929f28cdc 532713 true true true false 37 1761225 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:26 14 Topic 1 0 532713 374850 37                 35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:26 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 4660b182095a44a1ac57e2f24ca36c21 532714 true true true false 37 1761227 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:26 14 Topic 1 0 532714 506628 37           นอกจากนี้เครื่องจะปลดล็อคโดยอัตโนมัติเมื่อเชื่อมต่อเข้ากับเต้ารับบนผนัง   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:30 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 4b814ece68194657a0329e7462bbc016 532719 true true true false 37 1761240 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:30 14 Topic 1 0 532719 369679 37           ระหว่างล้างทำความสะอาดเครื่องโกน อาจมีน้ำหยดออกจากส่วนล่างของเครื่อง ลักษณะเช่นนี้ถือเป็นเหตุการณ์ปกติ   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:31 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 bb489ea0566945869c7b40be88ac88d6 532720 true true true false 37 1761242 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:31 14 Topic 1 0 532720 423901 37           เปิดเครื่องโกนหนวด   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:32 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 b7cd641fe18b4df5b9c8075e1c9ed378 532723 true true true false 37 1761248 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:32 14 Topic 1 0 532723 457079 37   การทำความสะอาด   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:33 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 262ba7d6d8474dbf85c6eedf984463e9 532724 true true true false 37 1761250 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:33 14 Topic 1 0 532724 1626 37           ทำความสะอาดใบมีดและฝาครอบโดยเปิด น้ำไหลผ่าน   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:45:40 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 f08590d5d3ad4ac0a44adb6c02827f6d 532725 true true true false 37 1956609 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:45:40 14 Topic 1 0 532725 2908 37           กดปุ่มคลายล็อคบน ชุดโกน และดึงตัวยึดหัวโกนออกจาก ชุดโกน   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:34 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 adbd1758db484c29825bd4c7aa8310a5 532726 true true true false 37 1761254 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:34 14 Topic 1 0 532726 3360 37           ตรวจสอบว่าปิดเครื่องและถอดปลั๊กไฟออกจากเต้ารับบนผนังแล้ว   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:35 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 f7d94557999f4071a8eb2004d0d32d0e 532727 true true true false 37 1761256 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:35 14 Topic 1 0 532727 464174 37           เราขอแนะนำให้คุณทำความสะอาดหัวโกนอย่างละเอียดเดือนละหนึ่งครั้ง หรือเมื่อเครื่องโกนทำงานได้ไม่ดีเท่าที่เคยใช้งาน   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:35 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 6b14914623e4403bb0453ab92c6c1f13 532728 true true true false 37 1761258 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:35 14 Topic 1 0 532728 464175 37           ทำความสะอาดช่องเก็บเศษหนวดและที่ยึดหัวโกนโดยให้ น้ำไหลผ่าน   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:36 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 31a3d7004f124e7fb58a86c61b087c6d 532729 true true true false 37 1761260 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:36 14 Topic 1 0 532729 472646 37           สำหรับคำแนะนำโดยละเอียด โปรดดูที่ 'วิธีการเปลี่ยนหัวโกน'   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:36 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 91736a1d69bf42279667f3b5205b8e31 532730 true true true false 37 1761262 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:36 14 Topic 1 0 532730 473254 37           เขย่าน้ำที่ค้างอยู่ออก   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:37 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 c7354a2d5aaa4f349ab36acf214447a1 532731 true true true false 37 1761264 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:37 14 Topic 1 0 532731 473255 37           ถอดหัวโกนออก   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:37 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 b846cff2f47d46e59097bd03ae0d8cec 532732 true true true false 37 1761266 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:42:37 14 Topic 1 0 532732 474388 37           สอดบานพับที่ยึดหัวโกนลงในช่องด้านบนของชุดโกน จากนั้นให้ปิดชุดหัวโกน   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:47:07 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 f85fa4cfbdf549d7b866d747321328a8 532806 true true true false 37 2081151 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:47:07 14 Topic 1 0 532806 444731 37   การเปลี่ยนชุดหัวโกน   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:21 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 2f5809b7e4e04a3a9c03c27f0330ddb5 532807 true true true false 37 1761418 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:21 14 Topic 1 0 532807 28273 37           หมายเหตุ: จับตัวยึดหัวโกนไว้ในมือของคุณ เมื่อคุณใส่หัวโกนและแหวนยึดกลับเข้าไป ไม่ควรวางตัวยึดหัวโกนไว้บนพื้นพื้นผิว เพราะอาจทำให้เกิดความเสียหายกับหัวโกนได้   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:21 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 0127ac3aa2834982a79f589a94850875 532808 true true true false 37 1761420 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:21 14 Topic 1 0 532808 66057 37           วางหัวโกนอันใหม่เข้ากับที่ยึด   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:22 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 329cd1b10b524d25b553e49dcf2a9983 532809 true true true false 37 1761421 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:22 14 Topic 1 0 532809 234111 37           ใส่แหวนยึดกลับลงบนหัวโกน จากนั้นหมุนตามเข็มนาฬิกาเพื่อประกอบแหวนยึดกลับเข้าที่   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:22 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 399f954aed624616904fa19e6ea4fbc8 532810 true true true false 37 1761423 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:22 14 Topic 1 0 532810 444343 37           หมุนแหวนยึดทวนเข็มนาฬิกา จากนั้นถอดออก   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:23 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 d491ecff7adc43368522989e61567095 532811 true true true false 37 1761425 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:23 14 Topic 1 0 532811 457080 37           วางชิ้นส่วนไว้ใกล้ๆ ในตำแหน่งปลอดภัย   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:25 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 6490a5eaf02a4f9bb989372a8461999f 532815 true true true false 37 1761432 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:25 14 Topic 1 0 532815 299912 37           เปลี่ยน หัวโกน   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:26 E_Recharge the battery. 361 31ef8c288d674833bc6411798050572a 532816 true true true false 37 1761435 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:26 14 Topic 1 0 532816 299917 37           ชาร์จ แบตเตอรี่ใหม่   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:26 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 13c2e2c4df4e45f09e3bf456e0ea7155 532817 true true true false 37 1761437 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:26 14 Topic 1 0 532817 299920 37           เครื่องยังคงเสียบเข้ากับเต้ารับบนผนัง เพื่อความปลอดภัย อุปกรณ์นี้จะสามารถใช้ได้ในแบบไร้สายเท่านั้น   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:27 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 1bb27200eacd473ea8e452caf9811c72 532818 true true true false 37 1761439 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-12T05:43:27 14 Topic 1 0 532818 299921 37           ทำความสะอาดชุดหัวโกน อย่างทั่วถึง หรือเปลี่ยนชุดหัวโกน    35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:18 Travel lock - shaver 1047 653454a1caba4db6b1d101145f1f19ef 533036 true true true false 40 1764505 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:18 14 Topic 1 0 533036 293715 40   Khóa du lịch   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Bạn có thể khóa máy cạo râu khi du lịch/công tác để máy cạo không vô tình bật lên.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:24 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 aca7376a0eab4384a36372ca9fb98a95 533051 true true true false 40 1764522 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:24 14 Topic 1 0 533051 374850 40                 35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:25 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 8a0d7c89826d4a008944a8ad7c0d28dc 533054 true true true false 40 1764524 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:25 14 Topic 1 0 533054 506628 40           Máy cạo tự động mở khóa khi được kết nối với ổ cắm điện.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:31 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 22de0a86da654f79b796e7141b54e674 533067 true true true false 40 1764543 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:31 14 Topic 1 0 533067 369679 40           Khi rửa bộ phận cạo, nước có thể rỉ ra từ đế của máy cạo. Đây là hiện tượng bình thường.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:31 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 04b03dd504134f06b8fbb5220c7082eb 533070 true true true false 40 1764546 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:31 14 Topic 1 0 533070 423901 40           Bật máy cạo râu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:34 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 6ec2c63f89e94c12ad5cb9a0ad9e0b61 533077 true true true false 40 1764557 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:34 14 Topic 1 0 533077 457079 40   Vệ sinh toàn bộ   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:35 E_Clean the cutter and guard under the tap 40 11056385f1a948a28ec59a65757f4add 533080 true true true false 40 1764559 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:35 14 Topic 1 0 533080 1626 40           Rửa bộ phận cắt và bộ phận bảo vệ dưới  vòi nước.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:52:21 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 a0d30cf4601b4ee3b32dd549ad84268b 533082 true true true false 40 1957065 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:52:21 14 Topic 1 0 533082 2908 40           Nhấn nút tháo trên  bộ phận cạo và kéo bộ phận giữ đầu cạo khỏi  bộ phận cạo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:36 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 b8b2ccd740ed4511b7cdf5ddebdc168a 533084 true true true false 40 1764566 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:36 14 Topic 1 0 533084 3360 40           Đảm bảo tắt và rút thiết bị ra khỏi ổ cắm điện.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:36 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 eac86142d7124efdb567b32b89ae02fb 533086 true true true false 40 1764570 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:36 14 Topic 1 0 533086 464174 40           Bạn nên vệ sinh kỹ các đầu cạo mỗi tháng 1 lần hoặc khi máy cạo không cạo tốt như trước.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:37 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 4ef693be61894b96b76aefc0ec62c785 533089 true true true false 40 1764573 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:37 14 Topic 1 0 533089 464175 40           Rửa khoang chứa râu tóc và bộ phận giữ đầu cạo dưới  vòi nước.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:38 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 584236594d874a85bd5e649a24251d0c 533091 true true true false 40 1764576 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:38 14 Topic 1 0 533091 472646 40           Để biết hướng dẫn chi tiết, hãy xem "Làm cách nào để thay đầu cạo?".   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:38 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 9153a9dcec3246e3a4ef22d9fc1a8023 533093 true true true false 40 1764580 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:38 14 Topic 1 0 533093 473254 40           Rũ hết phần nước đọng.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:39 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 7c520ac731e34a3f882efb7af79a8f20 533095 true true true false 40 1764583 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:39 14 Topic 1 0 533095 473255 40           Tháo đầu cạo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:39 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 85ec5da4dbc241d1b0bfbaa3350e9481 533098 true true true false 40 1764585 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:37:39 14 Topic 1 0 533098 474388 40           Lắp bản lề của bộ phận giữ đầu cạo vào trong khe ở đầu bộ phận cạo rồi đóng bộ phận cạo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:08 Travel lock - shaver 1047 9807b6b14e3948d48f91ae6092e2c014 533148 true true true false 28 1765243 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:08 14 Topic 1 0 533148 293715 28   Trava para viagem   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Você pode travar o barbeador quando viajar para evitar que ele ligue acidentalmente.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:12 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 235b35714d59488f858aafe0fe9e5aff 533161 true true true false 28 1765260 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:12 14 Topic 1 0 533161 374850 28                 35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:13 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 da336e9d88fa4f6a994ce7f21222a081 533163 true true true false 28 1765263 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:13 14 Topic 1 0 533163 506628 28           O barbeador é destravado automaticamente quando conectado a uma tomada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:16 E_Press the release button to open the shaving unit 1141 cad871e23d9e4e069511edf3309d58fc 533171 true true true false 28 1765275 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:16 14 Topic 1 0 533171 2627 28           Pressione o botão de liberação para abrir a  unidade de corte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:17 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 e00c6afebe714fb7abac147d09bb6b64 533175 true true true false 28 1765282 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:17 14 Topic 1 0 533175 369679 28           Durante a lavagem da unidade de corte, a água pode pingar da base do barbeador. Essa é uma ocorrência normal.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:17 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 e6b045e76f7f4cb8836140511c7ce993 533178 true true true false 28 1765284 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:17 14 Topic 1 0 533178 423901 28           Ligue o barbeador.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:19 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 a49e33035d9c46419d155fb121f2884a 533184 true true true false 28 1765292 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:19 14 Topic 1 0 533184 457079 28   Limpeza total   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:17:33 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 05581113e747431dbd93b67f8b8b3d59 533186 true true true false 28 1951525 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:17:33 14 Topic 1 0 533186 2908 28           Pressione o botão de liberação na  unidade de corte e retire o suporte da cabeça de corte da  unidade de corte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:21 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 d04a0fe3121b4174b735da617578d537 533188 true true true false 28 1765300 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:21 14 Topic 1 0 533188 3360 28           Verifique se o aparelho está desligado e desconectado da tomada.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:22 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 4a04e43e829146aa9be685187efa7f74 533190 true true true false 28 1765303 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:22 14 Topic 1 0 533190 464174 28           Recomendamos que você limpe bem as cabeças de corte uma vez por mês ou quando o barbeador não estiver mais barbeando como antes.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:23 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 d2b92e8aea834876aef654f9e82cd27f 533192 true true true false 28 1765306 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:23 14 Topic 1 0 533192 464175 28           Lave a câmara coletora de pelos e o suporte da cabeça de corte em  água corrente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:23 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 1da1c6bbeb43480d86ff867e59002ad8 533194 true true true false 28 1765308 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:23 14 Topic 1 0 533194 472646 28           Para obter instruções detalhadas, consulte 'Como faço para substituir as cabeças de corte?'.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:24 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 7130bc1c70c14f68ba22e6274169477e 533196 true true true false 28 1765311 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:24 14 Topic 1 0 533196 473254 28           Sacuda para retirar o excesso de água.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:25 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 42531fb649d046f4aa2036ed5c72429a 533198 true true true false 28 1765313 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:25 14 Topic 1 0 533198 473255 28           Remova as cabeças de corte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:25 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 b58aba000a6846d3bc7aaa95b9c545fc 533200 true true true false 28 1765316 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:25 14 Topic 1 0 533200 474388 28           Insira a articulação do suporte da cabeça de corte na abertura na parte superior da unidade de corte e feche a unidade de corte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:45:34 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 6418f069724d407f8fa99e058a594237 533264 true true true false 40 2080861 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:45:34 14 Topic 1 0 533264 444731 40   Thay các đầu cạo   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:10 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 f048d1e8ddfc45d6a79ba1433e6592b0 533267 true true true false 40 1764767 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:10 14 Topic 1 0 533267 28273 40           Lưu ý: Giữ bộ phận giữ đầu cạo trong tay khi bạn lắp lại đầu cạo và gắn lại vòng giữ. Không đặt bộ phận giữ đầu cạo trên bề mặt vì làm như vậy có thể gây hư hỏng.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:11 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 becdb95646fc4bec80cfdef9d2e5302d 533269 true true true false 40 1764770 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:11 14 Topic 1 0 533269 66057 40           Đặt đầu cạo mới vào bộ phận giữ.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:11 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 5e4c66e9a6b14e2db3d68d4762e253ad 533272 true true true false 40 1764771 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:11 14 Topic 1 0 533272 234111 40           Đặt các vòng giữ trở lại trên đầu cạo và xoay chúng theo chiều kim đồng hồ để gắn lại vòng giữ.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:11 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 68f1253dbe2b4e768a261e2747603768 533274 true true true false 40 1764773 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:11 14 Topic 1 0 533274 444343 40           Xoay các vòng giữ ngược chiều kim đồng hồ và tháo chúng ra.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:12 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 f8b32a69204240a39ad9713cec5d3d55 533278 true true true false 40 1764775 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:12 14 Topic 1 0 533278 457080 40           Đặt sang một bên ở nơi an toàn.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:13 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 c6b9f22bb6914af29b3241386c9dbb7a 533290 true true true false 40 1764785 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:13 14 Topic 1 0 533290 299912 40           Thay  đầu cạo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:14 E_Recharge the battery. 361 47747c47bb334bad8d9c432b8a6a260b 533292 true true true false 40 1764789 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:14 14 Topic 1 0 533292 299917 40           Sạc  pin.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:15 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 008ff6333e4a48209cc5fe9d393335e1 533294 true true true false 40 1764792 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:15 14 Topic 1 0 533294 299920 40           Thiết bị vẫn đang được cắm vào ổ điện. Vì lý do an toàn, thiết bị chỉ có thể được sử dụng khi không có dây.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:15 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 1eebcfa1b02446eaa4c1f7adee3a6dc5 533296 true true true false 40 1764794 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:38:15 14 Topic 1 0 533296 299921 40           Làm sạch  kỹ đầu cạo hoặc thay đầu cạo.    35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:42:31 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 bcab9b8c7513436aa777ed78d52617b2 533314 true true true false 28 2080312 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-08T13:42:31 14 Topic 1 0 533314 444731 28   Substituição das cabeças de corte   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:55 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 d11480e8025045febaa4e3d8fe678580 533315 true true true false 28 1765477 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:55 14 Topic 1 0 533315 28273 28           Nota: segure o suporte de cabeça de corte ao reinserir as cabeças e reinstalar os anéis de retenção. Não coloque o suporte sobre uma superfície, pois isso poderá causar danos nas cabeças de corte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:56 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 fa271243814b4950b1bffc241b0add0e 533316 true true true false 28 1765479 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:56 14 Topic 1 0 533316 66057 28           Coloque novas cabeças de corte no suporte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:56 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 7ce459fd211a484598e32c24cccaa132 533317 true true true false 28 1765480 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:56 14 Topic 1 0 533317 234111 28           Coloque os anéis de retenção de volta nas cabeças de corte e gire-os no sentido horário para recolocar o anel de retenção.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:57 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 e69b33dfac9c46f98c08aa1882f0d95d 533318 true true true false 28 1765481 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:57 14 Topic 1 0 533318 444343 28           Gire os anéis de retenção no sentido anti-horário e retire-os.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:57 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 2fdfc5dd1f4048ea90abeb0e3409248d 533319 true true true false 28 1765482 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:57 14 Topic 1 0 533319 457080 28           Coloque-os de lado em um local seguro.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:59 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 af78ae66517c41fd8bc19d0773b634d4 533323 true true true false 28 1765486 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:59 14 Topic 1 0 533323 299912 28           Substitua as  cabeças de corte.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:59 E_Recharge the battery. 361 b18d532c7551420ebb4ff040aafc1536 533324 true true true false 28 1765487 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:59 14 Topic 1 0 533324 299917 28           Recarregue a  bateria.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:59 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 e7e1e32ec83643e7a6a5ed4271f92e74 533325 true true true false 28 1765488 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:40:59 14 Topic 1 0 533325 299920 28           O aparelho ainda está conectado à tomada. Por questões de segurança, o aparelho só pode ser usado sem fio.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:41:00 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 8c235ca9c7c34aaaa2df211bc1b0d7d9 533326 true true true false 28 1765489 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:41:00 14 Topic 1 0 533326 299921 28           Limpe  bem as cabeças de corte ou substitua-as.    35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:27 Travel lock - shaver 1047 a2ff1b41a03a4ad9b6187462e530dcdf 533462 true true true false 32 1767567 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:27 14 Topic 1 0 533462 293715 32   旅行鎖   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   外出旅行時，可以鎖定電鬍刀，以避免電鬍刀意外開啟。   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:32 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 798b65576e7747e0ac027980ddd13e38 533468 true true true false 32 1767604 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:32 14 Topic 1 0 533468 374850 32                 35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:33 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 f35aa0c1ca474e4e9896e340ae5279c3 533469 true true true false 32 1767615 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:33 14 Topic 1 0 533469 506628 32           電鬍刀插入牆上插座時即自動解鎖。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:45 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 3c23b2a7405c4cc993a47442100b66d3 533474 true true true false 32 1767710 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:45 14 Topic 1 0 533474 369679 32           沖洗電鬍刀組時，水可能會從電鬍刀底座滴出。 這是正常現象。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:46 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 cde55a12d2094e479e8a77fe4c8ca764 533475 true true true false 32 1767724 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:46 14 Topic 1 0 533475 423901 32           開啟電鬍刀電源。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:50 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 633e0e62486b40d38fed4cf3bee16e0a 533478 true true true false 32 1767751 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:50 14 Topic 1 0 533478 457079 32   徹底清潔   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-09T07:05:41 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 d09fcce319874b29bbcbe55d8c2b68b3 533479 true true true false 32 2081868 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-09T07:05:41 14 Topic 1 0 533479 2908 32           按下電鬍刀 組的釋放鈕，將電鬍刀的刀頭固定座從電鬍刀 組取下。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:52 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 3f752df7066649c2823da5ff10d5683f 533480 true true true false 32 1767765 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:52 14 Topic 1 0 533480 464174 32           我們建議您每個月或產品的刮鬍效果不如往常時徹底清潔電鬍刀一次。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:53 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 4d2d2695f60b459696c11f9f4e36809b 533481 true true true false 32 1767771 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:53 14 Topic 1 0 533481 464175 32           將鬍渣室及電鬍刀刀頭固定座放在 水龍頭下沖洗。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:53 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 f6378b0cb1e54605bcd64bae6c5194d6 533482 true true true false 32 1767777 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:53 14 Topic 1 0 533482 472646 32           如需詳細說明，請參閱「如何更換電鬍刀刀頭？」。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:54 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 f0131b6c3e1842f7aa111b7ca8a0bca6 533483 true true true false 32 1767782 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:54 14 Topic 1 0 533483 473254 32           甩乾多餘的水份。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:54 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 3b6bacbea5a640548a4ddb6e0e79005c 533484 true true true false 32 1767784 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:54 14 Topic 1 0 533484 473255 32           取下電鬍刀刀頭。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:55 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 2e542efb9161436287cfa05fe80e5c1a 533485 true true true false 32 1767789 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:25:55 14 Topic 1 0 533485 474388 32           將電鬍刀刀頭固定座的鉸鏈插入電鬍刀組頂部的槽孔中，然後關上電鬍刀組。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-09T07:06:00 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 95f9c0aee6e4474691e1e10172ca3f98 533558 true true true false 32 2081903 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-09T07:06:00 14 Topic 1 0 533558 444731 32   更換電鬍刀的刀頭   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:50 E_hold the shaving head holder in your hand 1138 af9cbcbea7dc4f5aa5f1e1757054cc1c 533559 true true true false 32 1767955 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:50 14 Topic 1 0 533559 28273 32           注意： 重新插入電鬍刀刀頭與重新裝上固定環時，請以手持握電鬍刀刀頭。 請勿將電鬍刀刀頭固定座放置在某種表面上，否則可能造成電鬍刀刀頭損壞。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:51 E_Place new shaving heads in the holder. 361 f12d07c23c5f44a5a19238e6c6a1458c 533560 true true true false 32 1767956 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:51 14 Topic 1 0 533560 66057 32           將新的電鬍刀刀頭放入固定座。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:52 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 c523f2d6cd25473bb84b8003575b4ae2 533561 true true true false 32 1767957 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:52 14 Topic 1 0 533561 234111 32           將固定環放回電鬍刀刀頭上並以順時針方向轉動，以重新裝回固定環。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:53 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 3822c579cb7643e9b7c10149d9de9708 533562 true true true false 32 1767958 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:53 14 Topic 1 0 533562 444343 32           以逆時針方向轉動固定環，然後將其取下。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:54 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 8f24760b89934f9e8052b480030ab2e7 533563 true true true false 32 1767959 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:26:54 14 Topic 1 0 533563 457080 32           將電鬍刀刀頭放置在安全的地方。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:27:00 E_Replace the shaving heads. 361 c89d6bc6ef2f4466ac248f9c1b5f0044 533567 true true true false 32 1767964 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:27:00 14 Topic 1 0 533567 299912 32           更換 刀頭。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:27:01 E_Recharge the battery. 361 37d456eaa07d43c1a9c429913f359e0e 533568 true true true false 32 1767967 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:27:01 14 Topic 1 0 533568 299917 32           將 電池重新充電。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:27:03 E_The appliance is still attached to the wall socket. 361 77f3b229ae6f4d05a0886c0ce5f8604f 533569 true true true false 32 1767970 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:27:03 14 Topic 1 0 533569 299920 32           產品仍連接至牆上插座。 因此為了安全起見，此產品只能以無線方式操作。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:27:04 E_Clean the shaving heads thoroughly or replace them. Also see 361 97bde91924ff4b789657a84d751ef6b8 533570 true true true false 32 1767973 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-18T05:27:04 14 Topic 1 0 533570 299921 32            徹底清潔電鬍刀刀頭或更換刀頭。    35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:42:49 Travel lock - shaver 1047 16cf4efe6f3a4cc7bd2e2a26a6561dc5 533724 true true true false 42 1765797 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:42:49 14 Topic 1 0 533724 293715 42   Bloqueo para viajes   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false   Podés bloquear la afeitadora cuando vayas a viajar para evitar que se encienda accidentalmente.   34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Travel lock 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   0 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:42:51 E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes. 51 528f14809f394055b67897eb80a0f7d5 533726 true true true false 42 1765803 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:42:51 14 Topic 1 0 533726 105369 42   E_When the travel lock is activated, the travel lock symbol flashes.   Cuando se activa el bloqueo para viajes, el símbolo de luz de bloqueo parpadea.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0   0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:42:54 Note: The shaver unlocks automatically when connected to a wall socket 1291 3c1f9df1670d41778480c6fbea80303e 533731 true true true false 42 1765813 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:42:54 14 Topic 1 0 533731 374850 42                 35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:42:55 E_The shaver unlocks automatically when it is connected to a wall socket. 1142 b4f88a0ab57e4d549d297a7e4ae2ca2b 533732 true true true false 42 1765814 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:42:55 14 Topic 1 0 533732 506628 42           Cuando se conecta a un tomacorriente de pared, la afeitadora se desbloquea automáticamente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:42:58 E_Switch off the shaver.  1142 4b2e794b4ad747db9fc9d783273dd48c 533736 true true true false 42 1765826 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:42:58 14 Topic 1 0 533736 41835 42           Apagá la afeitadora.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:00 E_While rinsing the shaving unit, water may drip out of the base of shaver. This is a normal occurrence. 1347 c37fd1a288604559b8847f2bb80203c8 533738 true true true false 42 1765830 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:00 14 Topic 1 0 533738 369679 42           Mientras enjuagás la unidad de afeitado, es posible que caiga agua de la base de la afeitadora. Esto es normal.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:01 E_Switch on the shaver. 1142 7879e8140d794cffb4f842d41fd3a63e 533739 true true true false 42 1765832 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:01 14 Topic 1 0 533739 423901 42           Encendé la afeitadora.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:02 Thorough cleaning APA 1709 b636a27b57c84c6ebf34171caa003299 533742 true true true false 42 1765837 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:02 14 Topic 1 0 533742 457079 42   Limpieza a fondo   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T10:05:56 E_Press the release button on the shaving unit and pull the shaving head holder off the shaving unit. 1141 4d7d2865ed6d4a998d36090df0992426 533743 true true true false 42 1953803 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T10:05:56 14 Topic 1 0 533743 2908 42           Presioná el botón de liberación en la  unidad de afeitado y tirá del soporte de los cabezales de afeitado de esta  unidad.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:04 E_Make sure that the appliance is switched off and disconnected from the wall socket. 1141 a44a9c67c43d47d090b4fb0386397cf7 533744 true true true false 42 1765841 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:04 14 Topic 1 0 533744 3360 42           Asegurate de que el aparato esté apagado y desconectado del tomacorriente de la pared.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:04 E_We advise you to clean the shaving heads thoroughly once a month or when the shaver does not shave as well as it used to. 1143 19837e79ab814f55ad7157f139faeeca 533745 true true true false 42 1765843 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:04 14 Topic 1 0 533745 464174 42           Te aconsejamos que limpies los cabezales de afeitado a fondo una vez al mes o cuando la afeitadora no afeite tan bien como solía hacerlo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:05 E_Rinse the hair chamber and shaving head holder under the tap. 1142 1bb1244388d84be0a57f32669167b682 533746 true true true false 42 1765845 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:05 14 Topic 1 0 533746 464175 42           Enjuagá el depósito de vellos y el soporte de los cabezales de afeitado bajo la  canilla de agua caliente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:05 E_For detailed instructions, see' Replacing the shaving heads.' 1709 11e7b67c2cd54b81905925bd8f715793 533747 true true true false 42 1765847 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:05 14 Topic 1 0 533747 472646 42           Para obtener instrucciones detalladas, consultá "¿Cómo se reemplazan los cabezales de afeitado?"   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:06 E_Shake off excess water. 1142 63eedefad75742e69642c500f2b18bc3 533748 true true true false 42 1765848 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:06 14 Topic 1 0 533748 473254 42           Sacudí el exceso de agua.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:06 E_Remove the shaving heads. 1142 a5b2956bc0534c8e91306723f8fa1d8a 533749 true true true false 42 1765850 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:06 14 Topic 1 0 533749 473255 42           Quitá los cabezales de afeitado.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:06 E_Insert the hinge of the shaving head holder into the slot in the top of the shaving unit and close the shaving unit. 1139 0edc750cd5014ca7b8ee94dd5f57363a 533750 true true true false 42 1765852 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:06 14 Topic 1 0 533750 474388 42           Insertá el saliente del soporte de los cabezales en la ranura de la parte superior de la unidad de afeitado y cerrala.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-09T07:06:34 Replacing the shaving heads APA (FC) 1709 79570bad72e54f9d86903c6355f29ff6 533824 true true true false 42 2081967 Fatma Yavas 2021-06-09T07:06:34 14 Topic 1 0 533824 444731 42   Reemplazo de los cabezales de afeitado   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false                                       34 IMPORT_ID S99XX_1#Replacing shaving heads 0 0 false false  35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:52 E_Place the retaining rings back onto the shaving heads and turn them clockwise to reattach the retaining ring. 1141 cca7949c61a448a6b1798fdcb37606f3 533825 true true true false 42 1766003 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:52 14 Topic 1 0 533825 234111 42           Volvé a colocar los anillos de retención en los cabezales de afeitado y giralos en sentido horario para volver a conectarlos al anillo de retención.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:53 E_Turn the retaining rings anticlockwise and remove them. 1142 dd81b71683cd440797ddac9c2913f82f 533826 true true true false 42 1766005 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:53 14 Topic 1 0 533826 444343 42           Girá los anillos de retención en sentido antihorario y quitalos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:53 E_Place them aside in a safe place. 1141 282aac5bca364012b92ef56f0e183e0f 533827 true true true false 42 1766006 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-17T05:43:53 14 Topic 1 0 533827 457080 42           Dejalos a un lado en un lugar seguro.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T09:30:52 Skin adaptation period 39 b1bbfdd261d44278bd601cc2b948a4e4 533897 true true true false 17 1757593 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T09:30:52 14 Topic 1 0 533897 421 17   תקופת הסתגלות של העור   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T09:30:53 E_Your first shaves may not bring you the result you expect and your skin may 361 1e991fa551ed4d8489dfc92927ed983b 533898 true true true false 17 1757594 Marijke Semmelink 2020-08-10T09:30:53 14 Topic 1 0 533898 117078 17           ייתכן שהגילוחים הראשונים לא יביאו לתוצאה הצפויה, וייתכן אף שהעור יהיה מגורה מעט. זה תקין. העור והזקן צריכים זמן כדי להתרגל למערכת הגילוח החדשה. כדי לאפשר לעור להסתגל למכשיר החדש, ממומלץ להתגלח באופן קבוע (לפחות 3 פעמים בשבוע) ובאופן בלעדי רק עם מכשיר זה, למשך 3-4 שבועות.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:33 E_Introduction philips 1139 7f82490c512f4d5eb0759f0de14d7849 552572 true true true false 52 1838471 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:33 14 Topic 1 0 552572 238 52           Philips-ийн бүтээгдэхүүнийг худалдан авсанд баяр хүргэе, тавтай морилно уу! Philips-ээс хэрэглэгчдэд үзүүлж байгаа үйлчилгээг бүрэн авахыг хүсвэл  www.philips.com/welcome вэб сайтаар бүтээгдэхүүнээ бүртгүүлнэ үү.    35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:36 Important safety information 418 ec50f087c013469591f8d0d24aaf6d97 552578 true true true false 52 1838477 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:36 14 Topic 1 0 552578 738 52   Аюулгүй ашиглах зөвлөмж   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false   Хэрэгслийг хэрэглэхийн өмнө энэхүү чухал мэдээллийг анхааралтай уншиж, хожим дахин унших хэрэг гарч болзошгүй тул хаялгүй хадгалбал зохино.   35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 0 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   91936 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:36 Danger (heading only - 3mm) 418 0e93cc2ea7864a3984e5dafc42c5f54e 552579 true true true false 52 1838478 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:36 14 Topic 1 0 552579 1212 52   Аюултай      35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:37 Danger 418 250603c15f314049b658390f1193cfe4 552580 true true true false 52 1838479 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:37 14 Topic 1 0 552580 1212 52   Аюултай   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   91936 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:38 Warning (heading only - 3mm) 418 5d231a5d646a427b9ee98631d7b9c108 552583 true true true false 52 1838483 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:38 14 Topic 1 0 552583 69413 52   Анхааруулга     35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:39 Warning 418 2ecb62c45e144b0a896d06e1cc293c96 552584 true true true false 52 1838487 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:39 14 Topic 1 0 552584 69413 52   Анхааруулга   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   91936 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:47 Caution (heading only - 3mm) 418 1c406faae67f4a9f989af25449649a31 552602 true true true false 52 1838519 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:47 14 Topic 1 0 552602 69446 52   Сэрэмжлүүлэг     35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   0 false 0 2 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:48 Caution 418 f2c6f12cc8ec4d378db22e6239b87796 552603 true true true false 52 1838522 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:48 14 Topic 1 0 552603 69446 52   Сэрэмжлүүлэг   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:53 Electromagnetic fields (EMF) 137 f763c5462b3c465eba21798a8f2b2936 552615 true true true false 52 1838546 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:53 14 Topic 1 0 552615 1217 52   Цахилгаан соронзон орон (EMF)   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:54 This Philips appliance complies with all applicable standards regarding electromagnetic fields 137 f5176748650041c88dc68b7820346f29 552616 true true true false 52 1838547 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:54 14 Topic 1 0 552616 1187 52           Уг <USR_PH_SHRT> цахилгаан хэрэгсэл нь цахилгаан соронзон орны нөлөөллийн тухай заасан бүх стандарт, дүрэм журамд нийцдэг.   35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:54 Ordering accessories - GENERAL 411 bc9ee765f5724ee983dc98f0aa9aac54 552617 true true true false 52 1838548 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:54 14 Topic 1 0 552617 42305 52   Дагалдах хэрэгслийн захиалга   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false       35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:55 E_To buy accessories or spare parts, visit www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories or go to your Philips dealer. You can also contact the Philips Consumer Care Center in your country... 1142 76c58f2ee21041c1a4f53213feb41210 552618 true true true false 52 1838549 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:55 14 Topic 1 0 552618 2956 52           Дагалдах хэрэгсэл эсвэл сэлбэг худалдаж авахыг хүсвэл  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories вэб сайтад зочлох буюу Philips-ийн албан ёсны борлуулах төвд очно уу. Мөн та өөрийн оршин суугаа газрын Philips-ийн Хэрэглэгчдэд үйлчлэх төвд хандаж болно (холбоо барих мэдээллийг олон улсын баталгааны товхимлоос үзнэ үү).   35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:56 Recycling 130 3caba1ea1b854fd893b8a8be99b38794 552620 true true true false 52 1838551 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:56 14 Topic 1 0 552620 1010 52   Дахин боловсруулалт   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 0 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:57 Recycling 130 f0f20866456b4b3fb8782e4b2e211310 552621 true true true false 52 1838552 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:57 14 Topic 1 0 552621 1010 52   Дахин боловсруулалт   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:57 This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 465906fdeff240ef86282d76940cb2fe 552622 true true true false 52 1838553 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:57 14 Topic 1 0 552622 918 52                 35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:57 E_This symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste 114 75325988b27f4dbb90e3b4a63d283147 552623 true true true false 52 1838554 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:57 14 Topic 1 0 552623 634 52           Энэхүү тэмдэг нь энэ бүтээгдэхүүнийг ердийн ахуйн хог хаягдалтай  (2012/19/EU) хамт устгахгүй гэдгийг илтгэнэ.   35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:59 Recycling 598 db8cb1ad91dd4d46b420815ac7a1d54e 552626 true true true false 52 1838557 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:59 14 Topic 1 0 552626 118169 52   Дахин боловсруулалт   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:59 Do not throw away the product with the normal household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for recycling. 598 b846408cf5d441d7949a5ab9e5f6e5e3 552627 true true true false 52 1838558 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:07:59 14 Topic 1 0 552627 118171 52           Бүтээгдэхүүний эдэлгээний хугацаа дуусахад ердийн ахуйн хог хаягдалтай хамт хаялгүй, хог ангилан хаях цэгт тушаана уу. Ингэснээр та хүрээлэн буй орчныг хамгаалахад тусалж байгаа хэрэг юм.   35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:08:00 Warranty and support (heading only) 244 0007410d14794be8856a25eb191a542a 552629 true true true false 52 1838563 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:08:00 14 Topic 1 0 552629 939 52   Баталгаа, засвар үйлчилгээ   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 0 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:08:01 If you need information or support, please visit www.philips.com/support 115 e5fa041cd43c4b859ef7086479eba6b7 552630 true true true false 52 1838565 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:08:01 14 Topic 1 0 552630 940 52           Танд өөр мэдээлэл эсвэл үйлчилгээ хэрэгтэй байгаа бол  www.philips.com/support вэб сайтаар зочлох юм уу олон улсын баталгааны товхимлыг уншина уу.   35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:08:01 Troubleshooting (heading only) 418 4ba088f3d50e405ba8f9bf52932dbe86 552631 true true true false 52 1838568 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:08:01 14 Topic 1 0 552631 28189 52   Эвдрэл гэмтлийг эрж хайх   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:08:02 Troubleshooting Intro - appliance 418 4e75b5f7b1514d1abe66d0d8dc289612 552632 true true true false 52 1838570 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:08:02 14 Topic 1 0 552632 232965 52               35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:08:02 E_This chapter summarizes the most common problems you could encounter 1142 d6aec17db06e4276a9898553a34fc1c6 552633 true true true false 52 1838572 Marijke Semmelink 2020-10-22T05:08:02 14 Topic 1 0 552633 2757 52           Энэ бүлэгт цахилгаан хэрэгсэлд тулгарч болох нийтлэг асуудлуудыг нэгтгэн харуулав. Хэрэв та доор буй мэдээллийн дагуу асуудлыг шийдвэрлэж чадахгүй байгаа бол  www.philips.com/support вэб сайтад зочилж түгээмэл асуулт, хариултыг унших юм уу өөрийн улсад байх Хэрэглэгчдэд үйлчлэх төвд хандана уу.   35 SYS_LOCALE Mongolian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 43 false false 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Ieva Datava 2020-10-27T20:24:40 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 8ce635ae30124152b72e9c07ede1579c 553819 true true true false 17 1843436 Ieva Datava 2020-10-27T20:24:40 14 Topic 1 0 553819 411790 17   הוראות בטיחות לסוללות   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Ieva Datava 2020-10-26T18:39:16 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 21beb06b85c445cc91fb5e6bd6567d6d 553903 true true true false 53 1842458 Ieva Datava 2020-10-26T18:39:16 14 Topic 1 0 553903 411790 53   Instrucciones de seguridad para el uso de pilas   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-10-28T12:35:03 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 ea98934326294d3a97b0111871fa30d1 555393 true true true false 0 1844752 Marie-josé DeRoos 2020-10-28T12:35:18 6 Topic 1 0 555393 -1 1           To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not let battery terminals come into contact with metal objects (e.g. coins, hairpins, rings). Do not wrap batteries in aluminum foil. Tape battery terminals or put batteries in a plastic bag before you discard them.  0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:18:50 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 5eeea5baa2084560acb65a0cd372202b 555435 true true true false 13 1848697 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:18:50 14 Topic 1 0 555435 555392 13           Lorsque vous manipulez des piles, assurez-vous de bien sécher vos mains, le produit et les piles.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:18:51 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 c74287bfee0045fcbbce1364eff6df17 555436 true true true false 13 1848699 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:18:51 14 Topic 1 0 555436 555393 13           Pour éviter tout court-circuit accidentel des piles après leur retrait, ne laissez pas les bornes des piles entrer en contact avec des objets métalliques (pièces de monnaie, épingles à cheveux, bagues, etc.). Ne les emballez pas dans du papier d’aluminium. Collez les bornes des piles avec du ruban adhésif ou mettez les piles dans un sac en plastique avant de les jeter.   35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:18:59 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 cdcdc2b6d03c4adc8a63cde35f13622b 555442 true true true false 8 1848706 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:18:59 14 Topic 1 0 555442 555392 8           Zorg dat uw handen, het product en de batterijen droog zijn wanneer u de batterijen hanteert.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:18:59 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 1f8e15dbd8b54ed0a6fbd0c071c1fe73 555443 true true true false 8 1848708 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:18:59 14 Topic 1 0 555443 555393 8           Let erop dat na verwijdering de batterijpolen niet contact maken met metalen voorwerpen (zoals een munt, haarspeld of ring), waardoor de batterijen zouden kortsluiten. Wikkel batterijen niet in aluminiumfolie. Plak de batterijpolen af met tape of doe de batterijen in een plastic zak voordat u ze weggooit.   35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:19:07 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 522c30dfc183434c8ad5803d33e1f866 555449 true true true false 27 1848715 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:19:07 14 Topic 1 0 555449 555392 27           Quando manusear pilhas, certifique-se de que as suas mãos, o produto e as pilhas estão secos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:19:07 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 aad83f0c766d48eeb832f2b0bd732007 555450 true true true false 27 1848717 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:19:07 14 Topic 1 0 555450 555393 27           Para evitar um curto-circuito acidental nas pilhas após a remoção, evite o contacto dos terminais das pilhas com objetos metálicos (por exemplo, moedas, ganchos de cabelo, anéis). Não envolva as pilhas em folha de alumínio. Isole os terminais das pilhas ou coloque-as num saco de plástico antes de lhes dar o destino correto.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:19:16 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 71b56aef71754cc39825350d02526b6b 555456 true true true false 35 1848724 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:19:16 14 Topic 1 0 555456 555392 35           Al manipular las baterías, asegúrese de que sus manos, el producto y las baterías estén secos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:19:16 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 57cb7df8afe945a285f1fc6bc0eaf90d 555457 true true true false 35 1848726 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:19:16 14 Topic 1 0 555457 555393 35           Para evitar cortocircuitos accidentales de las baterías después de la extracción, no deje que los terminales de la batería entren en contacto con objetos metálicos (por ejemplo, monedas, horquillas, anillos). No envuelva las baterías en papel de aluminio. Coloque cinta adhesiva en los terminales de las baterías o introduzca las baterías en una bolsa de plástico antes de desecharlas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:19:26 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 32de6285150047a381743d4ab7d0ce96 555463 true true true false 15 1848733 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:19:26 14 Topic 1 0 555463 555392 15           Achten Sie beim Umgang mit Batterien darauf, dass Ihre Hände, das Produkt und die Batterien beim Einsetzen der Batterien trocken sind.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:19:26 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 d3b6005f325943b09fe2c0ae8d727459 555464 true true true false 15 1848735 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:19:26 14 Topic 1 0 555464 555393 15           Um ein versehentliches Kurzschließen von Batterien nach dem Entfernen zu vermeiden, dürfen die Batterieanschlüsse nicht mit Metallobjekten in Kontakt kommen (z. B. Münzen, Haarnadeln, Ringe). Wickeln Sie die Batterien nicht in Alufolie. Stecken Sie die Batterien in einen Plastikbeutel, bevor Sie sie entsorgen.   35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:19:34 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 f62bd4bc5cab409ebb6fc763e7dde456 555470 true true true false 19 1848742 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:19:34 14 Topic 1 0 555470 555392 19           Quando maneggiate le batterie, assicuratevi che le mani, il prodotto e le batterie siano asciutti.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:19:35 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 23d3c2d4ec354836b03f86f716e41fa8 555471 true true true false 19 1848744 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:19:35 14 Topic 1 0 555471 555393 19           Per evitare il cortocircuito accidentale delle batterie dopo la rimozione, assicuratevi che i terminali delle batterie non entrino in contatto con oggetti metallici, come monete, forcine o anelli. Non avvolgete le batterie in una pellicola di alluminio. Coprite i terminali delle batterie o riponete le batterie in un sacchetto di plastica prima di smaltirle.   35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:20:37 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 1f9cb67e28074de6838db41c53644e38 555477 true true true false 7 1848752 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:20:37 14 Topic 1 0 555477 555392 7           Når du håndterer batterier, skal du sørge for, at dine hænder, produktet og batterierne er tørre.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:20:37 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 e361146b5b4d4f94a2cdada8d5cc4a13 555478 true true true false 7 1848754 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:20:37 14 Topic 1 0 555478 555393 7           For at undgå en utilsigtet kortslutning af batterierne efter fjernelse, må du ikke lade batteripolerne komme i kontakt med metalgenstande (f.eks. mønter, hårnåle, ringe). Batterierne må ikke pakkes ind i aluminiumsfolie. Sæt tape på batteripolerne, eller læg batterierne i en plastikpose, før du kasserer dem.   35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:20:45 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 e62c4c2d8e6b4001aaf7215c0962d359 555484 true true true false 17 1848761 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:20:45 14 Topic 1 0 555484 555392 17           בעת הטיפול בסוללה, יש לוודא שהידיים, המוצר והסוללות יבשים.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:20:45 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 3e66dc2fc6c74f258113813da77dc833 555485 true true true false 17 1848763 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:20:45 14 Topic 1 0 555485 555393 17           כדי למנוע קצר מקרי של הסוללות לאחר הסרתן, אין לאפשר לקוטבי הסוללה לבוא במגע עם חפצים מתכתיים (לדוגמה מטבעות, סיכות שיער, טבעות). אין לעטוף את הסוללות ביריעת מתכת או בנייר אלומיניום. יש להדביק סלוטייפ על קוטבי הסוללה או להכניס לשקית פלסטיק לפני שמשליכים אותן.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:20:52 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 8cb7d349426b49eba19da5d738007bd3 555491 true true true false 36 1848770 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:20:52 14 Topic 1 0 555491 555392 36           Se till att händerna, produkten och batterier är torra när du hanterar batterierna.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:20:53 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 d0ae6c34e1c64ebfb8ca9edfc6ca4ff5 555492 true true true false 36 1848772 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:20:53 14 Topic 1 0 555492 555393 36           Låt inte batteriernas poler komma i kontakt med metallföremål (t.ex. mynt, hårspännen eller ringar) efter borttagning för att förhindra kortslutning. Linda inte in batterier i aluminiumfolie. Tejpa batteripolerna eller lägg batterierna i en plastpåse innan du kasserar dem.   35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:21:00 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 a5a757814c124e71bcd5a4a75766b782 555498 true true true false 38 1848779 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:21:00 14 Topic 1 0 555498 555392 38           Pillere dokunurken ellerinizin, ürünün ve pillerin kuru olmasına dikkat edin.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:21:01 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 237e59c9b75b422f809c8666d3fc8d9f 555499 true true true false 38 1848781 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:21:01 14 Topic 1 0 555499 555393 38           Çıkarıldıktan sonra pillerin kazara kısa devre yapmasını önlemek için pil üzerindeki terminallerin metal nesnelere (bozuk para, toka, yüzük vb.) temas etmemesine çok dikkat edin. Pilleri alüminyum folyoya sarmayın. Atmadan önce pil terminallerini bantla kapatın veya pilleri bir plastik torbaya koyun.   35 SYS_LOCALE Turkish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:21:08 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 99374e6c0b2a4693ab445bcf935207eb 555505 true true true false 25 1848788 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:21:08 14 Topic 1 0 555505 555392 25           Pass på at du er tørr på hendene og at produktet og batteriene er i tørr stand når du håndterer batteriene.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:21:09 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 9d9f735380744d3690d138e517a3de28 555506 true true true false 25 1848790 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:21:09 14 Topic 1 0 555506 555393 25           Ikke la batteripolene på de fjernede batteriene komme i kontakt med metallgjenstander (f.eks. mynter, hårnåler, ringer), da dette kan føre til at batteriene kortsluttes. Ikke pakk inn batteriene i aluminiumsfolie. Teip over batteripolene eller legg batteriene i en plastpose før du kasserer dem.   35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:21:16 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 9387915368ba4448a3103ca42c4e683f 555512 true true true false 16 1848797 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:21:16 14 Topic 1 0 555512 555392 16           Κατά το χειρισμό μπαταριών, βεβαιωθείτε ότι τα χέρια σας, το προϊόν και οι μπαταρίες είναι στεγνά.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:21:17 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 dd00787ab9694e679321605ab3a2aec7 555513 true true true false 16 1848799 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:21:17 14 Topic 1 0 555513 555393 16           Για να αποφύγετε το τυχαίο βραχυκύκλωμα των μπαταριών μετά την αφαίρεση, μην αφήνετε τους ακροδέκτες της μπαταρίας να έρχονται σε επαφή με μεταλλικά αντικείμενα (π.χ. κέρματα, τσιμπιδάκια, δακτυλίδια). Μην τυλίγετε τις μπαταρίες σε αλουμινόχαρτο. Τυλίξτε τους ακροδέκτες των μπαταριών με ταινία ή τοποθετήστε τις μπαταρίες σε πλαστική σακούλα πριν τις απορρίψετε.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:21:26 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 e530a053ade645c3a197a343d0bd55d2 555519 true true true false 12 1848806 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:21:26 14 Topic 1 0 555519 555392 12           Kun käsittelet paristoja tai akkuja, varmista, että kätesi, tuote ja paristot tai akut ovat kuivat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:21:27 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 6848f4455c944472ab3a56356e777443 555520 true true true false 12 1848808 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:21:27 14 Topic 1 0 555520 555393 12           Jotta paristoissa tai akuissa ei niiden poistamisen jälkeen pääse vahingossa syntymään oikosulkua, älä anna pariston tai akun liittimien koskettaa metalliesineitä (esim. kolikoita, hiussolkia tai sormuksia). Älä kääri paristoja tai akkuja alumiinifolioon. Teippaa pariston tai akun liittimet tai laita paristot tai akut muovipussiin ennen niiden hävittämistä.   35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:22:46 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 6bc1751237454f5caaa8036416c2fa7c 555526 true true true false 4 1848816 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:22:46 14 Topic 1 0 555526 555392 4           Когато боравите с батериите, се погрижете ръцете ви, продукта и батериите да бъдат сухи.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:22:46 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 df36e8790ed1496883817283c2be8b72 555527 true true true false 4 1848818 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:22:46 14 Topic 1 0 555527 555393 4           За да избегнете инцидентно късо съединение на батериите след изваждане, не допускайте клемите на батериите да влязат в контакт с метални предмети (като например монети, фиби, пръстени). Не увивайте батериите в алуминиево фолио. Залепете клемите на батериите или поставете батериите в найлонова торбичка, преди да ги изхвърлите.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:22:54 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 54008b878ef9461d944347367b77359f 555533 true true true false 5 1848825 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:22:54 14 Topic 1 0 555533 555392 5           Vodite računa da vam, tijekom rukovanja baterijama, ruke, proizvod i baterije budu suhi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:22:55 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 1067887155d0401e96fdc893fe2723e0 555534 true true true false 5 1848827 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:22:55 14 Topic 1 0 555534 555393 5           Kako biste nakon uklanjanja izbjegli slučajni kratki spoj baterija, nemojte dopustiti da kontakti baterija dođu u dodir s metalnim predmetima (npr. novčići, ukosnice, prstenje). Baterije nemojte zamatati u aluminijsku foliju. Prije odlaganja baterija zalijepite im kontakte ili ih stavite u plastičnu vrećicu.   35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:03 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 cdeeff7b99a64b5c867930c2c136e197 555540 true true true false 45 1848835 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:03 14 Topic 1 0 555540 555392 45           Ko ravnate z baterijami, pazite, da bodo vaše roke, izdelek in baterije suhi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:03 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 0cf8a7e262ae49cda246123b3038fe8c 555541 true true true false 45 1848837 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:03 14 Topic 1 0 555541 555393 45           Pazite, da priključne sponke baterij ne pridejo v stik s kovinskimi predmeti (npr. kovanci, sponkami za lase, prstani), da ne pride do nenamernega kratkega stika. Baterij ne ovijajte v aluminijasto folijo. Preden baterijo zavržete, zlepite njene kontakte ali jo dajte v plastično vrečko.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:11 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 deddbe093b114aa5a7931c1fd9bac01e 555547 true true true false 46 1848844 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:11 14 Topic 1 0 555547 555392 46           Кога ракувате со батериите, осигурете се дека рацете, производот и батериите се суви.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:11 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 18967fbfbcf143638b8d9e59b49a07c2 555548 true true true false 46 1848846 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:11 14 Topic 1 0 555548 555393 46           За да се избегне случаен краток спој на батериите по отстранувањето, не дозволувајте терминалите на батериите да дојдат во контакт со метални предмети (на пр., парички, шноли за коса, прстени). Немојте да ги виткате батериите во алуминиумска фолија. Залепете ги терминалите на батериите или ставете ги батериите во пластична кеса пред да ги фрлате.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:19 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 ecefe6b7f45244cb929b31f9da97a082 555554 true true true false 49 1848853 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:19 14 Topic 1 0 555554 555392 49           Pri rukovanju baterijama vodite računa da vam ruke, proizvod i baterije budu suvi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:19 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 dffcf1bf59c4486fbbc1994efd51f487 555555 true true true false 49 1848855 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:19 14 Topic 1 0 555555 555393 49           Da biste spriječili neželjeni kratak spoj baterija nakon njihovog vađenja, ne dozvolite da kontakti baterija dodirnu metalne predmete (npr. novčiće, ukosnice, prstenje). Ne uvijajte baterije u aluminijumsku foliju. Izlijepite kontakte baterija ili stavite baterije u plastičnu kesu prije nego što ih bacite.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:27 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 df61f2342b5f40fc9b505d41cd30cc0e 555561 true true true false 29 1848862 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:27 14 Topic 1 0 555561 555392 29           Atunci când manipulați baterii, asigurați-vă că mâinile dvs., produsul și bateriile sunt uscate.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:28 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 8fe5ce63f3e045f6aba0bbfe6e26d9c1 555562 true true true false 29 1848864 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:28 14 Topic 1 0 555562 555393 29           Pentru a evita scurtcircuitarea accidentală a bateriilor după îndepărtare, nu permiteți fișelor bateriilor să intre în contact cu obiecte metalice (de exemplu: monede, agrafe, inele). Nu înfășurați bateriile în folie din aluminiu. Acoperiți cu bandă adezivă fișele bateriilor sau introduceți bateriile într-o pungă din plastic înainte de a le elimina.   35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:35 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 f13809d106524a5ab4959ebf6bb5463a 555568 true true true false 47 1848871 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:35 14 Topic 1 0 555568 555392 47           Kur administroni bateritë sigurohuni që duart tuaja, produkti dhe bateritë të jenë të thata.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:35 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 c7324c7bfd4042ecb13a74ac4d0e3120 555569 true true true false 47 1848873 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:23:35 14 Topic 1 0 555569 555393 47           Për të shmangur ndonjë qark të shkurtër të baterive pas heqjes, mos i lini kontaktet e baterive të takojnë me sende metalike (p.sh. monedha, karfica, unaza). Mos i mbështillni bateritë me fletë alumini. Mbrojuani kontaktet me ngjitëse ose vendosini bateritë në një qese plastike përpara se t'i hidhni.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:24:36 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 0b8b0c34c2bc44429046ec15a100aec6 555575 true true true false 6 1848882 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:24:36 14 Topic 1 0 555575 555392 6           Při manipulaci s bateriemi se ujistěte, že máte suché ruce a že výrobek i baterie jsou suché.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:24:36 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 9bf66b37043c45e4a8508eaa50613911 555576 true true true false 6 1848884 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:24:36 14 Topic 1 0 555576 555393 6           Zabraňte nezáměrnému zkratování baterií po jejich vyjmutí z výrobku: nedovolte, aby se póly baterie dostaly do kontaktu s kovovými předměty (mince, sponky, prsteny). Nezabalujte baterie do hliníkové fólie. Před likvidací póly baterií přelepte páskou nebo je umístěte do plastového sáčku.   35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:24:44 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 71ffbc49105e443da7d6f6dadc803002 555582 true true true false 18 1848891 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:24:44 14 Topic 1 0 555582 555392 18           Az elemek/akkumulátorok használatakor ügyeljen arra, hogy a keze, a termék és az elemek/akkumulátorok szárazak legyenek.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:24:44 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 bef02a2850134361b7facbe4bfc987d7 555583 true true true false 18 1848893 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:24:44 14 Topic 1 0 555583 555393 18           Az elemek/akkumulátorok véletlen rövidre zárásának elkerülése érdekében eltávolításuk után ügyeljen arra, hogy érintkezőik ne érjenek fémtárgyakhoz (például érme, hajtű, gyűrű). Ne tekerje az elemeket/akkumulátorokat alufóliába. Mielőtt leselejtezi az elemeket/akkumulátorokat, ragassza le érintkezőiket, vagy tegye őket műanyag zacskóba.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:24:52 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 ed5249717bf14f7980bf6609093b51f8 555589 true true true false 22 1848900 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:24:52 14 Topic 1 0 555589 555392 22           Rīkojoties ar baterijām, pārliecinieties, ka gan jūsu rokas, gan arī izstrādājums un baterijas ir sausi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:24:52 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 b8410152a2544eef8fe9e41331a83815 555590 true true true false 22 1848902 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:24:52 14 Topic 1 0 555590 555393 22           Lai pēc bateriju izņemšanas tām nerastos īsslēgums, neļaujiet bateriju kontaktiem saskarties ar metāla priekšmetiem (piem., monētām, matu sprādzēm, gredzeniem). Neietiniet baterijas alumīnija folijā. Pirms likvidējat, aptiniet bateriju spailes ar līmlentu vai ievietojiet baterijas plastmasas maisiņā.   35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:25:00 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 930be2c3bfe74bf9afa87d556b2ea19e 555596 true true true false 23 1848909 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:25:00 14 Topic 1 0 555596 555392 23           Prieš tvarkydami baterijas įsitikinkite, kad jūsų rankos, produktas ir baterijos yra sausi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:25:00 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 506dc761e099464682a06ded1cb2586b 555597 true true true false 23 1848911 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:25:00 14 Topic 1 0 555597 555393 23           Norėdami išvengti išimtų baterijų netyčinio trumpojo jungimo, saugokite baterijų gnybtus nuo sąlyčio su metaliniais objektais (pvz., monetomis, plaukų segtukais, žiedais). Draudžiama vynioti baterijas į aliuminio foliją. Prieš šalindami baterijas apvyniokite jų gnybtus lipnia juosta arba įdėkite baterijas į plastikinį maišelį.   35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:25:41 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 9bf54f228d2c4ebebf7a88147f58eea9 555603 true true true false 26 1848919 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:25:41 14 Topic 1 0 555603 555392 26           Podczas obchodzenia się z bateriami lub akumulatorami upewnij się, że Twoje ręce, urządzenie oraz baterie lub akumulatory są suche.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:25:41 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 06e8489d10dc4cb9845f261a42ec090b 555604 true true true false 26 1848921 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:25:41 14 Topic 1 0 555604 555393 26           Aby uniknąć przypadkowego zwarcia baterii lub akumulatora po wyjęciu, nie pozwól, aby styki baterii lub akumulatora zetknęły się z metalowymi przedmiotami (np. monetami, spinkami do włosów, pierścionkami). Nie zawijaj baterii lub akumulatorów w folię aluminiową. Przed wyrzuceniem baterii lub akumulatorów należy włożyć je do plastikowej torebki lub zakleić ich styki taśmą.   35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:25:48 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 5234f8e6d82947ab93443b5281a47e96 555610 true true true false 10 1848928 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:25:48 14 Topic 1 0 555610 555392 10           Patareide käsitsemisel veenduge, et teie käed, toode ja patareid oleksid kuivad.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:25:49 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 8ad4f0a1f9d04ce6afb955945197d537 555611 true true true false 10 1848930 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:25:49 14 Topic 1 0 555611 555393 10           Juhusliku lühisesse sattumise vältimiseks pärast patareide eemaldamist ärge laske patarei klemmidel kokku puutuda metallobjektidega (nt mündid, juuksenõelad, sõrmused). Ärge mähkige patareisid alumiiniumfooliumisse. Enne äraviskamist katke patareide klemmid teibiga või pange patareid kilekotti.   35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:25:56 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 79f2b9f05cda461dbebce6f4c375cf03 555617 true true true false 34 1848937 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:25:56 14 Topic 1 0 555617 555392 34           Pri manipulácii s batériami sa uistite, že vaše ruky, výrobok a batérie sú suché.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:25:56 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 c93c62967b554fe9b211ff0312fa2550 555618 true true true false 34 1848939 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:25:56 14 Topic 1 0 555618 555393 34           Zabráňte kontaktu koncoviek batérií s kovovými predmetmi (napríklad mincami, sponami, prsteňmi), aby ste predišli náhodnému skratovaniu batérií po ich vybratí. Batérie nebaľte do hliníkovej fólie. Pred likvidáciou póly batérií prelepte páskou alebo batérie umiestnite do plastového vrecka.   35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:26:04 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 bbc082050cd84383a4eabf58cf17af51 555624 true true true false 39 1848946 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:26:04 14 Topic 1 0 555624 555392 39           Під час роботи з батареями руки, пристрій і батареї повинні бути сухими.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:26:04 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 165847f41b884f0d8327f410f3cda638 555625 true true true false 39 1848948 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-04T08:26:04 14 Topic 1 0 555625 555393 39           Щоб уникнути короткого замикання батарей після виймання, слідкуйте, щоб металеві предмети (наприклад, монети, шпильки для волосся, каблучки) не торкалися клем батарей. Не загортайте батареї в алюмінієву фольгу. Перед утилізацією батарей обмотайте клеми батареї ізоляційною стрічкою або покладіть батареї в пластиковий пакет.   35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2020-10-29T12:10:10 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 cf40601b236a4b319ee19c0a64a09c15 555652 true true true false 37 1984731 Ieva Datava 2021-03-10T11:05:57 14 Topic 1 0 555652 555392 37           เมื่อคุณจัดการแบตเตอรี่ ตรวจสอบให้แน่ใจว่ามือของคุณ ผลิตภัณฑ์ และแบตเตอรี่แห้ง   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Ieva Datava 2020-10-29T12:10:11 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 8ddbe1a137dc4fa29233e408f99eb60b 555653 true true true false 37 1984738 Ieva Datava 2021-03-10T11:15:45 14 Topic 1 0 555653 555393 37           เพื่อหลีกเลี่ยงการลัดวงจรของแบตเตอรี่โดยไม่ตั้งใจหลังการถอด อย่าให้ขั้วแบตเตอรี่สัมผัสกับวัตถุที่เป็นโลหะ (เช่น เหรียญ ที่หนีบผม แหวน) ห้ามห่อแบตเตอรี่ด้วยแผ่นฟอยล์อลูมิเนียม ควรพันขั้วแบตเตอรี่หรือใส่แบตเตอรี่ในถุงพลาสติกก่อนทิ้ง   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-06T10:11:53 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 7c24452ff8d54dab984efac0579d904d 556006 true true true false 33 1850778 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-06T10:11:53 14 Topic 1 0 556006 555392 33           Kada rukujete baterijama pazite da su i vaše ruke, proizvod i baterije suvi.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-06T10:11:54 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 a83a7d5852d848f0b3fe36b03653793a 556007 true true true false 33 1850780 Marloes de Lange 2020-11-06T10:11:54 14 Topic 1 0 556007 555393 33           Da ne bi došlo do slučajnog kratkog spoja na baterijama nakon uklanjanja, nemojte da dozvolite da spojevi na baterijama dođu u kontakt sa metalnim predmetima (npr. novčićima, šnalama, prstenjem). Nemojte uvijati baterije u aluminijumsku foliju. Zalepite traku preko spojeva na baterijama ili stavite baterije u plastičnu kesu pre nego što ih odbacite.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:13:51 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 e8313f28c1d247ad9420c5a4b540e40d 556014 true true true false 44 1851317 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:13:51 14 Topic 1 0 556014 555392 44           Cuando manipule las baterías, asegúrese de que sus manos, el producto y las baterías estén secas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:13:52 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 c490d52774a54f5cba3276ca629d8ecd 556016 true true true false 44 1851323 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:13:52 14 Topic 1 0 556016 555393 44           Para evitar un cortocircuito en las baterías después de la extracción, no permita que las terminales de las baterías entren en contacto con objetos metálicos (p. ej., monedas, horquillas, anillos). No envuelva las baterías en papel de aluminio. Cubra las terminales de las baterías con cinta o colóquelas en una bolsa de plástico antes de desecharlas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:11 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 21f9e5a7a21b40a3ae1dffce672551d9 556022 true true true false 14 1851354 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:12 14 Topic 1 0 556022 555392 14           Lorsque vous manipulez des piles, assurez-vous que vos mains, l’appareil et les piles sont secs.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:12 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 4f3f4151428e4ad3a828c8c10ceeb0c3 556024 true true true false 14 1851358 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:12 14 Topic 1 0 556024 555393 14           Pour éviter tout court-circuit accidentel des batteries après leur retrait, ne laissez pas les bornes des batteries entrer en contact avec des objets métalliques (pièces de monnaie, épingles à cheveux, bagues, etc.). Ne les enroulez pas dans une feuille d’aluminium. Collez du ruban adhésif sur les bornes des batteries ou mettez-la dans un sac en plastique avant de la jeter.   35 SYS_LOCALE French (Canada) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Tim Berga 2020-11-09T10:34:55 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 c25fe4b948ba4d6d97bd57542b4ad74c 556027 true true true false 15 1852270 Tim Berga 2020-11-09T10:34:55 14 Topic 1 0 556027 411790 15   Batterie-Sicherheitsanweisungen   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Tim Berga 2020-11-10T12:44:20 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 96dd7a4307ef48639ed55ed237e6b67d 556038 true true true false 8 1854875 Tim Berga 2020-11-10T12:44:20 14 Topic 1 0 556038 411790 8   Veiligheidsinstructies voor batterijen   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:13:50 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 c134b46be2264ce1ae70a4af372689b4 556044 true true true false 19 1851316 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:13:50 14 Topic 1 0 556044 411790 19   Istruzioni di sicurezza per le batterie   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Tim Berga 2020-11-09T10:35:18 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 f422b87035c54ec9be9d42188bbc2dba 556062 true true true false 4 1852293 Tim Berga 2020-11-09T10:35:18 14 Topic 1 0 556062 411790 4   Инструкции за безопасност на батериите   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:13:38 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 22848e5e1457446d96b2521b021fc804 556074 true true true false 6 1851303 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:13:38 14 Topic 1 0 556074 411790 6   Bezpečnostní pokyny týkající se baterií   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:07 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 a92b72df9bfb499e9a80bb89c92de62e 556081 true true true false 30 1851340 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:07 14 Topic 1 0 556081 411790 30   Инструкции по безопасности аккумуляторов   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:08 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 9beb3ba5ad754ddd980d95af9f7d4ec4 556084 true true true false 30 1988805 Marie-josé DeRoos 2021-03-15T12:31:49 11 Topic 1 0 556084 555392 30           При выполнении каких-либо действий с батареями, следите за тем, чтобы ваши руки, изделие и батареи были сухими.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Peter de Wit 2021-03-05T08:20:05 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 4f3728ee776c4e8c9f758bb8fe3f9221 556086 true true true false 30 2015570 Marijke Semmelink 2021-04-22T10:23:47 14 Topic 1 0 556086 555393 30           Во избежание случайного короткого замыкания батарей после их извлечения, не допускайте контакта клемм батарей с металлическими предметами (например, с монетами, шпильками, кольцами). Запрещается заворачивать батареи в алюминиевую фольгу. Прежде чем утилизировать батареи, заклейте их клеммы клейкой лентой или поместите батареи в пластиковый пакет.   35 SYS_LOCALE Russian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:13:53 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 e24184482cd34bb0bfee5e9f1745da35 556089 true true true false 5 1851326 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:13:53 14 Topic 1 0 556089 411790 5   Sigurnosne upute za baterije   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:29 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 ec9bf5814cbd4a8cb49361507174ac87 556096 true true true false 20 1851376 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:29 14 Topic 1 0 556096 411790 20   Батареяның қауіпсіздік нұсқаулары   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:30 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 3b99442def0040528163655cb4e83ccc 556099 true true true false 20 1851381 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:30 14 Topic 1 0 556099 555392 20           Батареяларды қолданған кезде қолыңыз, өнім және батареялар құрған екендігіне көз жеткізіңіз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:31 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 f25bb9fbcdf34e1a800b7d4358bd9b79 556101 true true true false 20 1851387 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:31 14 Topic 1 0 556101 555393 20           Батареяларды алғаннан кейін, кездейсоқ қысқа тұйықтап алмау үшін батарея клеммаларын металл заттарға (мысалы, тиындар, қыстырғыштар, сақиналар) тигізбеңіз. Батареяларды алюминий жұқалтырға орамаңыз. Қоқысқа тастау алдында батарея клеммаларын ораңыз немесе батареяларды пластик қалтаға салыңыз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Tim Berga 2020-11-09T10:35:29 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 3622b9a2a2184483a55e5170d0de2132 556104 true true true false 18 1852303 Tim Berga 2020-11-09T10:35:29 14 Topic 1 0 556104 411790 18   Elemekre és akkumulátorokra vonatkozó biztonsági utasítások   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Hungarian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:13 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 8b1e8c52cfe444bda5bc4505e3158492 556111 true true true false 10 1851360 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:13 14 Topic 1 0 556111 411790 10   Aku ohutusjuhised   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:25 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 d139943cd4b64b5283145f602ad3fa01 556119 true true true false 45 1851367 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:25 14 Topic 1 0 556119 411790 45   Varnostna navodila glede baterij   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Slovenian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:34 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 59dcd9ef2a4b4823bd11865339ca1084 556122 true true true false 22 1851393 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:34 14 Topic 1 0 556122 411790 22   Bateriju drošības norādījumi   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:04 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 03392cce3b0d4cb481aefe696396c107 556134 true true true false 33 1851333 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:04 14 Topic 1 0 556134 411790 33   Bezbednosna uputstva za bateriju   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Tim Berga 2020-11-10T12:44:36 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 166b55b5507e41bb833435a4585c7d68 556135 true true true false 23 1854886 Tim Berga 2020-11-10T12:44:36 14 Topic 1 0 556135 411790 23   Baterijos saugos instrukcijos   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:47 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 b7c32f01016047eba7bc737d0f7f7671 556148 true true true false 39 1851407 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:47 14 Topic 1 0 556148 411790 39   Заходи безпеки щодо батарей   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Ukrainian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:56 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 eae350d0419c4e6cb4b661456259749c 556149 true true true false 26 1851434 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:56 14 Topic 1 0 556149 411790 26   Instrukcje dotyczące bezpieczeństwa podczas korzystania z baterii i akumulatorów   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Polish 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:35 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 553006c05185459cbb531bf0d488969d 556162 true true true false 29 1851399 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:35 14 Topic 1 0 556162 411790 29   Instrucțiuni de siguranță privind bateriile   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Romanian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:15:04 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 dc043a1352af48e98acc54a403532c88 556163 true true true false 16 1851447 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:15:04 14 Topic 1 0 556163 411790 16   Οδηγίες ασφαλείας μπαταρίας   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:57 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 12897550f42f48e38d703e8a02565a2f 556176 true true true false 34 1851437 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:57 14 Topic 1 0 556176 411790 34   Bezpečnostné pokyny pre batérie   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Slovakian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:15:15 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 eed79e4ca9ad40bcbf36f08e7ede5874 556180 true true true false 31 1851468 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:15:15 14 Topic 1 0 556180 555392 31           处理电池时，请确保您的双手、产品和电池都是干燥的。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:15:16 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 ae629bdc69184057aef77deb776ab68b 556184 true true true false 31 1851471 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:15:16 14 Topic 1 0 556184 555393 31           为避免电池拆卸后发生意外短路，切勿让电池端子接触金属物体（例如硬币、发夹、戒指）。 切勿用铝箔包裹电池。 在丢弃之前，请用胶带将电池端子粘住或将电池放在塑料袋中。   35 SYS_LOCALE S-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:15:09 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 6d9ab2b92fd64dcab946cbae0a8e141e 556187 true true true false 7 1851459 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:15:09 14 Topic 1 0 556187 411790 7   Sikkerhedsinstruktioner for batterier   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:31 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 06b001ce7dbf44af8fa846c12d4bca19 556195 true true true false 32 1851386 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:31 14 Topic 1 0 556195 555392 32           拿取電池時，請務必讓雙手、本產品和電池都處於乾燥狀態。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:32 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 8856350a54104f6ba057d2a6224bbc90 556197 true true true false 32 1851390 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:32 14 Topic 1 0 556197 555393 32           為避免電池在取出後意外發生短路，請勿讓電池端子接觸到金屬物體 (例如硬幣、髮夾、戒指)。 請勿以鋁箔紙包裹電池。 丟棄電池之前，請用膠帶黏住電池端子，或將電池放進塑膠袋。   35 SYS_LOCALE T-Chinese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:15:17 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 17b72ff3f9444862826f10bc7da39a62 556200 true true true false 12 1851474 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:15:17 14 Topic 1 0 556200 411790 12   Paristojen ja akkujen turvallisuusohjeet   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-09T10:35:39 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 81fed950f3a04618b38570de60b1fc7e 556208 true true true false 2 1852330 Tim Berga 2020-11-09T10:35:39 14 Topic 1 0 556208 555392 2           عند التعامل مع البطاريات، تأكد من أن يديك والمنتج والبطاريات جافة.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-09T10:35:41 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 44a559cdf6754bc190909a37e2792158 556210 true true true false 2 1852334 Tim Berga 2020-11-09T10:35:41 14 Topic 1 0 556210 555393 2           لتجنب تعريض البطاريات لقصر في الدارة الكهربائية بعد الإزالة، لا تدع أطراف البطاريات تتلامس مع أجسام معدنية (مثل العملات المعدنية، ودبابيس الشعر، والخواتم). لا تقم بتغليف البطاريات في ورق الألومنيوم. ألصق أطراف البطارية بشريط لاصق أو قم بوضع البطاريات في كيس بلاستيكي قبل التخلص منها.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Tim Berga 2020-11-10T12:44:44 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 93f7a124c286435b83d817658a11153a 556214 true true true false 25 1854893 Tim Berga 2020-11-10T12:44:44 14 Topic 1 0 556214 411790 25   Sikkerhetsinstruksjoner for batteri   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:54 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 255e9d095141452cbc5b85cc5ad3ee93 556222 true true true false 21 1851427 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:54 14 Topic 1 0 556222 555392 21           배터리를 다룰 때는 손, 제품 및 배터리가 마른 상태인지 확인하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:55 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 5f6b146fa1094383a8b8381391573bcd 556226 true true true false 21 1851430 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:55 14 Topic 1 0 556226 555393 21           배터리를 분리한 후 실수로 배터리가 단락되는 것을 방지하려면 배터리 단자가 금속 물체(예: 동전, 머리핀, 고리)에 닿지 않도록 하십시오. 배터리를 알루미늄 포일로 감싸지 마십시오. 배터리 단자에 테이프를 붙이거나 비닐 봉지에 넣어 폐기하십시오.   35 SYS_LOCALE Korean 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:15:24 Battery safety instructions 3 mm (heading only) 418 2a2fdacb7c084033ad2d288d31edc802 556227 true true true false 36 1851480 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:15:24 14 Topic 1 0 556227 411790 36   Säkerhetsföreskrifter för batteri   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false      35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:15:32 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 2292577005754a5fb5f0301e3be87ac6 556235 true true true false 3 1851489 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:15:32 14 Topic 1 0 556235 555392 3           Saat memegang baterai, pastikan tangan Anda, produk, dan baterai dalam keadaan kering.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:15:33 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 eb5c8ee091454e3581121973b33870fc 556237 true true true false 3 1851493 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:15:33 14 Topic 1 0 556237 555393 3           Untuk menghindari arus pendek yang tidak disengaja pada baterai setelah dilepas, jangan sampai terminal baterai bersentuhan dengan benda logam (misalnya, koin, jepit rambut, cincin). Jangan membungkus baterai dengan aluminum foil. Selotip terminal baterai atau masukkan baterai ke dalam kantong plastik sebelum dibuang.   35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:51 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 57332f5cd652447abd7ee07406d5908b 556243 true true true false 24 1851417 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:51 14 Topic 1 0 556243 555392 24           Apabila anda mengendalikan bateri, pastikan tangan anda, produk dan bateri kering.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:52 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 a50ff60a82b947f49b3882162ba5ab9e 556245 true true true false 24 1851420 Tim Berga 2020-11-06T14:14:52 14 Topic 1 0 556245 555393 24           Untuk mengelakkan litar pintas bateri yang tidak disengajakan selepas pengeluaran, jangan biarkan terminal bateri tersentuh objek logam (mis. syiling, pin rambut, cincin). Jangan balut bateri dalam kerajang aluminium. Lekatkan terminal bateri atau masukkan bateri ke dalam beg plastik sebelum anda membuangnya.   35 SYS_LOCALE Malay 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-09T10:35:02 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 4290784ae29e4a62ad774254a4337d2a 556257 true true true false 28 1852279 Tim Berga 2020-11-09T10:35:02 14 Topic 1 0 556257 555392 28           Quando você manusear as baterias, certifique-se de que suas mãos, o produto e as baterias estejam secos.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Tim Berga 2020-11-09T10:35:04 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 7fc5c23a545046418f7b3dd0b26001c3 556259 true true true false 28 1852282 Tim Berga 2020-11-09T10:35:04 14 Topic 1 0 556259 555393 28           Para evitar curto-circuito acidental das baterias após a remoção, não deixe os terminais da bateria entrarem em contato com objetos de metal (por exemplo, moedas, grampos de cabelo, anéis). Não embrulhe as baterias em papel alumínio. Coloque fita adesiva nos terminais das baterias ou coloque as baterias em um saco plástico antes de descartá-las.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Peter de Wit 2020-11-11T13:29:03 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 a342f55aabcf4e44b8a8927c1d08fd8a 556674 true true true false 40 1856091 Peter de Wit 2020-11-11T13:29:03 14 Topic 1 0 556674 555392 40           Khi xử lý pin, phải đảm bảo tay của bạn, sản phẩm và pin đều khô ráo.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Peter de Wit 2020-11-11T13:29:04 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 e975e1863b7b4112a8dc360ee4987223 556675 true true true false 40 1856093 Peter de Wit 2020-11-11T13:29:04 14 Topic 1 0 556675 555393 40           Để tránh gây đoản mạch pin sau khi tháo ra, không được để các cực của pin tiếp xúc với đồ vật kim loại (ví dụ: tiền xu, kẹp tóc, nhẫn). Không bọc pin trong giấy nhôm. Dán hai đầu pin hoặc cho pin vào một túi nhựa trước khi vứt bỏ.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Peter de Wit 2020-12-07T08:19:53 Battery safety instructions no 3 mm (heading only) 418 f44741212be84d13af10b461c191c559 559397 true true true false 7 1867757 Peter de Wit 2020-12-07T08:19:53 14 Topic 1 0 559397 540042 7   Sikkerhedsinstruktioner for batterier   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Peter de Wit 2020-12-07T08:20:05 Battery safety instructions no 3 mm (heading only) 418 1a6d00a948d040cd96d1e96877ee7388 559411 true true true false 8 1867772 Peter de Wit 2020-12-07T08:20:05 14 Topic 1 0 559411 540042 8   Veiligheidsinstructies voor batterijen   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Dutch 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Peter de Wit 2020-12-04T09:13:02 Battery safety instructions no 3 mm (heading only) 418 08aabee761d64bd286801d61957c5298 559425 true true true false 15 1867514 Peter de Wit 2020-12-04T09:13:02 14 Topic 1 0 559425 540042 15   Batterie-Sicherheitsanweisungen   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE German 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Peter de Wit 2020-12-07T08:20:16 Battery safety instructions no 3 mm (heading only) 418 a39603449f0148a8b596332e05a69342 559439 true true true false 19 1867789 Peter de Wit 2020-12-07T08:20:16 14 Topic 1 0 559439 540042 19   Istruzioni di sicurezza per le batterie   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Italian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Peter de Wit 2020-12-07T11:07:51 Battery safety instructions no 3 mm (heading only) 418 2fbdd5d82a6f4a678939af85b8fe55c1 559451 true true true false 13 1868084 Peter de Wit 2020-12-07T11:07:51 14 Topic 1 0 559451 540042 13   Consignes de sécurité sur la batterie   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE French 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Peter de Wit 2020-12-07T08:20:27 Battery safety instructions no 3 mm (heading only) 418 540c51633dc748849a2e20ab609d1819 559465 true true true false 12 1867805 Peter de Wit 2020-12-07T08:20:27 14 Topic 1 0 559465 540042 12   Paristojen ja akkujen turvallisuusohjeet   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Peter de Wit 2020-12-07T08:20:40 Battery safety instructions no 3 mm (heading only) 418 d5879f7503d8462e825c9c0b9892b2d8 559479 true true true false 16 1867820 Peter de Wit 2020-12-07T08:20:40 14 Topic 1 0 559479 540042 16   Οδηγίες ασφαλείας μπαταρίας   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Peter de Wit 2020-12-04T09:13:15 Battery safety instructions no 3 mm (heading only) 418 1d05f4c40e5345b39c2fcc13d2ade23b 559493 true true true false 25 1867529 Peter de Wit 2020-12-04T09:13:15 14 Topic 1 0 559493 540042 25   Sikkerhetsinstruksjoner for batteri   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Norwegian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Peter de Wit 2020-12-07T08:20:50 Battery safety instructions no 3 mm (heading only) 418 e324b01cb5aa4e8b9e5497f059da899a 559505 true true true false 27 1867833 Peter de Wit 2020-12-07T08:20:50 14 Topic 1 0 559505 540042 27   Instruções de segurança relativas às pilhas   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Peter de Wit 2020-12-04T09:13:27 Battery safety instructions no 3 mm (heading only) 418 0a771472f5884f10928aa59a4cb0ba26 559519 true true true false 35 1867544 Peter de Wit 2020-12-04T09:13:27 14 Topic 1 0 559519 540042 35   Instrucciones de seguridad sobre baterías   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Peter de Wit 2020-12-07T14:40:18 Battery safety instructions no 3 mm (heading only) 418 26b1342558b64759b2242d8a70cb86b8 559533 true true true false 36 1868184 Peter de Wit 2020-12-07T14:40:18 14 Topic 1 0 559533 540042 36   Säkerhetsföreskrifter för batteri   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Swedish 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-07T08:27:04 Battery safety instructions no 3 mm (heading only) 418 efc01d56a1cb44c897c251009775f423 559701 true true true false 2 1867885 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-07T08:27:04 14 Topic 1 0 559701 540042 2   تعليمات سلامة البطارية   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-07T08:27:11 Battery safety instructions no 3 mm (heading only) 418 318e8244ef2d4a99bf09f25e00a23264 559702 true true true false 3 1867908 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-07T08:27:11 14 Topic 1 0 559702 540042 3   Petunjuk keselamatan baterai   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bahasa Indonesian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-07T08:27:21 Battery safety instructions no 3 mm (heading only) 418 43b2d4ead0674ddc9ec435f7880b1964 559703 true true true false 4 1867922 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-07T08:27:21 14 Topic 1 0 559703 540042 4   Инструкции за безопасност на батериите   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-07T08:27:34 Battery safety instructions no 3 mm (heading only) 418 98a2437cdd9c4b0aa32557edf5056c1e 559704 true true true false 5 1867928 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-07T08:27:34 14 Topic 1 0 559704 540042 5   Sigurnosne upute za baterije   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-07T08:27:51 Battery safety instructions no 3 mm (heading only) 418 3a68377bb8cd4c06abf031e031c3eacf 559705 true true true false 6 1867937 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-07T08:27:51 14 Topic 1 0 559705 540042 6   Bezpečnostní pokyny týkající se baterií   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Czech 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-07T08:27:32 Battery safety instructions no 3 mm (heading only) 418 be6b7c5726d24d8dbff218c043e27d70 559706 true true true false 10 1867925 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-07T08:27:32 14 Topic 1 0 559706 540042 10   Aku ohutusjuhised   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-07T08:27:49 Battery safety instructions no 3 mm (heading only) 418 5526db2957734711befbabdacbc8611d 559707 true true true false 11 1867934 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-07T08:27:49 14 Topic 1 0 559707 540042 11   دستورالعمل های مربوط به ایمنی باتری   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-07T08:27:52 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 a8d39fe79c9842c6a98c43a620343496 559708 true true true false 11 1867938 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-07T08:27:52 14 Topic 1 0 559708 555392 11           وقتی از باتری استفاده می کنید، حتماً باید دستتان، دستگاه و باتری ها خشک باشند.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-07T08:27:52 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 9938e95fefb842da9a14b0861a8f82a3 559709 true true true false 11 1867940 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-07T08:27:52 14 Topic 1 0 559709 555393 11           برای اینکه بعد از بیرون آوردن باتری ها مدار کوتاه ایجاد نشود، از تماس انتهای باتری ها (پایانه ها) با اجسام فلزی (مثل سکه، موگیر، انگشتر) خودداری کنید. باتری ها را در فویل آلمونیومی نپیچانید. قبل از دور انداختن، روی انتهای باتری ها را بپوشانید یا اینکه باتری ها را در کیسه پلاستیکی بگذارید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
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   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-10T10:39:01 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 45a94111ce1b40a2a63290505b26bdd4 559739 true true true false 53 1870981 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-10T10:39:01 14 Topic 1 0 559739 555393 53           Para evitar que se provoque un cortocircuito accidental luego de haber sacado las pilas, evite que los terminales de las pilas hagan contacto con objetos metálicos (p. ej., monedas, hebillas para el cabello, anillos). No envuelva las pilas en papel de aluminio. Encinte los terminales de las pilas, o bien colóquelas en una bolsa de plástico antes de desecharlas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Colombia) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-07T08:28:50 Battery safety instructions no 3 mm (heading only) 418 5fcafbbc68294d6f92cf48debb8632b1 559740 true true true false 44 1867966 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-07T08:28:50 14 Topic 1 0 559740 540042 44   Instrucciones de seguridad para las baterías   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-10T10:39:08 Battery safety instructions no 3 mm (heading only) 418 5c6b5edee8f9435ab8b0d688ab817f0e 559741 true true true false 42 1870983 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-10T10:39:08 14 Topic 1 0 559741 540042 42   Instrucciones de seguridad de la batería   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-10T10:39:09 E_When you handle batteries, make sure that your hands, the product and the batteries are dry. 1554 fdfc3aeba6374a94bf018e3aa4783edb 559742 true true true false 42 1870985 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-10T10:39:09 14 Topic 1 0 559742 555392 42           Cuando manipule baterías, asegúrese de tener las manos secas y de que el producto y las baterías también lo estén.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-10T10:39:10 E_To avoid accidental short-circuiting of batteries after removal, do not... 1554 c2497b88881043788b711db2df2c8e57 559743 true true true false 42 1870987 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-10T10:39:10 14 Topic 1 0 559743 555393 42           Para evitar que se provoque un cortocircuito accidental luego de haber sacado las pilas, evite que los terminales de las pilas hagan contacto con objetos metálicos (p. ej., monedas, hebillas para el cabello, anillos). No envuelva pilas en papel de aluminio. Encinte los terminales de las pilas, o bien colóquelas en una bolsa de plástico antes de desecharlas.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-07T08:29:04 Battery safety instructions no 3 mm (heading only) 418 de6f0e49a3c94233bc652c0948d695cd 559744 true true true false 49 1867974 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-07T08:29:04 14 Topic 1 0 559744 540042 49   Uputstva o bezbjednosti baterije   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2020-12-17T12:20:56 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 cc34df00a718466da6bf9f51f1502caa 560384 true true true false 20 1882048 Marloes de Lange 2020-12-17T12:20:56 14 Topic 1 0 560384 583 20           Құрылғыны өшіріңіз.   35 SYS_LOCALE Kazach 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-24T06:05:31 Thorough cleaning (heading only) 418 ca9e7e0ef0704814b1dde509d296d50f 563536 true true true false 4 1886132 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-24T06:05:31 14 Topic 1 0 563536 376378 4   Основно почистване Основно почистване (само заглавие) Основно почистване (само заглавие)   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-24T06:05:53 Thorough cleaning (heading only) 418 81cd1edf72314b30a9f53bc5e979ba38 563589 true true true false 10 1886185 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-24T06:05:53 14 Topic 1 0 563589 376378 10   Põhjalik puhastamine Põhjalik puhastamine (ainult pealkiri) Põhjalik puhastamine (ainult pealkiri)   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-18T06:12:32 Thorough cleaning (heading only) 418 92a6d3566b8348b296cfbcecdc00b91b 563639 true true true false 22 1882888 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-18T06:12:32 14 Topic 1 0 563639 376378 22   Rūpīga tīrīšana Rūpīga tīrīšana (tikai pozīcijā) Rūpīga tīrīšana (tikai pozīcijā)   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Latvian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   63 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-24T06:06:15 Thorough cleaning (heading only) 418 b0fe037bffcf478db515cf0585fbaa3e 563692 true true true false 23 1886238 Marijke Semmelink 2020-12-24T06:06:15 14 Topic 1 0 563692 376378 23   Kruopštus valymas Kruopštus valymas (tik antraštė) Kruopštus valymas (tik antraštė)   2 true 6 cm false false In This Section 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Section|63 1 false   2 false 6 cm false false See Also 0 0 true false true false 0 false true false 3 false See Also|63 2 true   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|63 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|63 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|63 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|63 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   8 true 0 2 43 false true 0  44 true  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:14:18 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 5b342c812ef9459b8780b573b9e5e2f6 568756 true true true false 2 1951210 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:14:18 14 Topic 1 0 568756 295643 2           عند السفر، يمكنك قفل آلة الحلاقة لتجنب تشغيل  الآلة دون قصد.   35 SYS_LOCALE Arabic 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:17:19 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 41516dddc57f43bb81bc20d5135fe6ca 569016 true true true false 28 1951484 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:17:19 14 Topic 1 0 569016 295643 28           Em viagens, você pode travar o barbeador para evitar que ele  ligue acidentalmente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Portuguese (Brazil) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:18:31 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 631a35c35eb64b729bdb72a95788c7cb 569145 true true true false 49 1951623 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:18:31 14 Topic 1 0 569145 295643 49           Prilikom putovanja možete da zaključate brijač da biste spriječili nehotično  uključivanje.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:18:45 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 8d20f63d8e934d59a7f9b11a1bfde7b5 569181 true true true false 49 1951667 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:18:45 14 Topic 1 0 569181 583 49           Isključite aparat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Montenegrin 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:53:54 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 e99f28a8df7d4b139f70dbeffa33ab8f 569791 true true true false 11 1952504 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:53:54 14 Topic 1 0 569791 295643 11           وقتی قصد مسافرت دارید، میتوانید با قفل کردن ماشین اصلاح از  روشن شدن خودکار آن جلوگیری کنید.   35 SYS_LOCALE Farsi 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:35:09 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 477b049a393d4082a1873599f79a2be6 569924 true true true false 16 1952120 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:35:09 14 Topic 1 0 569924 583 16           Απενεργοποιήστε τη συσκευή.   35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:58:47 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 1b2a4f50613f4bf2940f34ea9f66efad 570286 true true true false 17 1952938 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:58:47 14 Topic 1 0 570286 295643 17           כאשר אתה בנסיעה, תוכל לנעול את מכונת הגילוח כדי למנוע  הפעלה שלה בטעות.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:59:08 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 02a8fdecee4e46b8a2aa898747184707 570322 true true true false 17 1952984 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T09:59:08 14 Topic 1 0 570322 583 17           יש לכבות את המכשיר.   35 SYS_LOCALE Hebrew 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T10:05:39 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 4e08b9c8f04a4d188ef0056d5a5bbacd 571056 true true true false 42 1953762 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T10:05:39 14 Topic 1 0 571056 295643 42           Cuando viajes, podés bloquear la afeitadora para evitar que se encienda  accidentalmente.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Argentina) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T12:58:20 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 c1b9a947a24e4d5fab12091208841878 571481 true true true false 46 1954323 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T12:58:20 14 Topic 1 0 571481 583 46           Исклучете го уредот.   35 SYS_LOCALE Macedonian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:42:38 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 4d3cd470085a4ba68768d341612072df 572548 true true true false 33 1956335 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:42:38 14 Topic 1 0 572548 583 33           Isključite aparat.   35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:20:12 E_Switch off the appliance 1142 c6e616c6bc3448a5acbd5fbf2f9d2304 572715 true true true false 47 1956190 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:20:12 14 Topic 1 0 572715 583 47           Fikeni pajisjen.   35 SYS_LOCALE Albanian 0 0 false true 0 0 false 0 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:45:20 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 0e3e69f90594451c9695943b6dea0cb2 572899 true true true false 37 1956568 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:45:20 14 Topic 1 0 572899 295643 37           เมื่อคุณจะเดินทาง คุณสามารถล็อคเครื่องโกนหนวดได้ เพื่อป้องกันไม่ให้เครื่องเปิด โดยไม่ได้ตั้งใจ   35 SYS_LOCALE Thai 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   62 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:52:00 E_When you are going to travel, you can lock the shaver to prevent it from accidentally switching on. 361 d313f2a1f21947e4b06e3994484fa403 573279 true true true false 40 1957022 Marloes de Lange 2021-02-15T13:52:00 14 Topic 1 0 573279 295643 40           Khi sắp đi du lịch, bạn có thể khóa máy cạo râu để tránh máy cạo râu vô tình  bật lên.   35 SYS_LOCALE Vietnamese 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Tim Berga 2021-03-03T09:02:14 Recycling 130 85e0487376294b3b859aef57601c374c 586341 true true true false 4 1976199 Tim Berga 2021-03-03T09:02:14 14 Topic 1 0 586341 1010 4   Рециклиране   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Bulgarian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Tim Berga 2021-03-31T19:10:32 Recycling 130 a74b4b0a5c6c45299e9f99049e19fe88 586346 true true true false 5 1999678 Tim Berga 2021-03-31T19:10:32 14 Topic 1 0 586346 1010 5   Recikliranje   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Croatian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Tim Berga 2021-03-03T09:01:38 Recycling 130 217a6cfb303345ebabd251044d9a899f 586363 true true true false 10 1976116 Tim Berga 2021-03-03T09:01:38 14 Topic 1 0 586363 1010 10   Taaskasutus   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Estonian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Tim Berga 2021-03-22T15:01:34 Recycling 130 37f14da8be7d44c2babe8461e4921c2d 586368 true true true false 33 1993793 Tim Berga 2021-03-22T15:01:34 14 Topic 1 0 586368 1010 33   Reciklaža   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Serbian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Tim Berga 2021-03-22T15:01:27 Recycling 130 e0b79641640349c7830d1519df05a6a2 586397 true true true false 23 1993788 Tim Berga 2021-03-22T15:01:27 14 Topic 1 0 586397 1010 23   Perdirbimas   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Lithuanian 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   62 Jeremy Bellamy 2021-03-03T08:54:33 E_Rinse the hair chamber under the tap. 361 73dcd18ca53849b6a492a9fc1dff3a99 588148 true true true false 44 1975815 Jeremy Bellamy 2021-03-03T08:54:33 14 Topic 1 0 588148 92372 44           Enjuague el vello de la cámara de acumulación bajo la llave.   35 SYS_LOCALE Spanish (Mexico) 0 0 false true 0 0 false 1 0 0 0    0   12 true 0 5 0 false false 0  0 false  (auto)
   58 Tim Berga 2021-04-16T10:32:25 Recycling 130 e0b59980f9194614b687f030ab610b0a 597110 true true true false 7 2012343 Tim Berga 2021-04-16T10:32:25 14 Topic 1 0 597110 1010 7   Genanvendelse   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Danish 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Tim Berga 2021-05-04T06:51:29 Recycling 130 b5ffacea11ab47d5bdb4bd1041c44c13 597122 true true true false 16 2027840 Tim Berga 2021-05-04T06:51:29 14 Topic 1 0 597122 1010 16   Ανακύκλωση   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Greek 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
   58 Tim Berga 2021-05-04T06:53:04 Recycling 130 dde238da4e5d47a49d8a0eea10e46bde 597124 true true true false 12 2028043 Tim Berga 2021-05-04T06:53:04 14 Topic 1 0 597124 1010 12   Kierrätys   2 true 12 cm false false In This Chapter 0 0 true false true false 0 false false false 3 false In This Chapter|58 2 false   2 false 18 px false true Previous 125 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 true Previous|58 3 false   2 false 18 px false true Next 124 4 false false true false 0 true false false 1 false Next|58 4 false   2 false 48 px true true Contents 122 4 false false true false 0 false false false 1 false Contents|58 5 false   2 false 48 px false true Index 123 4 false false true true 0 false false false 1 false Index|58 6 false     35 SYS_LOCALE Finnish 0 0 false true  40 VC_PublicationType IIB 0 0 false true  41 VC_RegionCountry ROW 0 0 false true 0 3 false 1 0 0 36    0   8 true 0 2 43 true true 0  36 true  (auto)
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 General description (Fig. 1) (heading only)
 Introduction Shaving
 Important safety information
 Danger
 Warning
 Caution
 Battery safety instructions no 3 mm (heading only)
 Electromagnetic fields (EMF)
 General
 The display (heading only)
 Charging
 Battery fully charged S5000 shower
 Battery low S5000
 ’Unplug for use’ reminder S6000 no guard
 Travel lock S6000 no guard
 Charging (heading only)
 Quick charge (3min) S6000 - no guard
 Charging with the supply unit S6000 no guard
 Using the shaver
 Switching the shaver on and off S5066 no guard
 Shaving
 Skin adaptation period
 Shaving tips
 Dry shaving SW5700 EU
 Wet shaving S6000
 Travel lock - shaver
 Activating the travel lock S6000 no guard
 Deactivating the travel lock S6000
 Cleaning and maintenance (heading only)
 Cleaning the shaver under the tap S6000 no guard
 Thorough cleaning (heading only)
 Replacement
 Replacing the shaving heads S5066 no guard
 Ordering accessories - GENERAL
 Recycling
 Removing the rechargeable shaver battery S7000 S5000
 Warranty and support (heading only)
 Warranty restrictions (heading only)
 Troubleshooting (heading only)
 Troubleshoot Shaver S7000 S5000 (wet)
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  基本说明（图 1）       1     卡入式剃须刀头部件     2     剃须刀头部件释放钮     3     开/关按钮     4     电池充电指示灯      5     “拔出插头即可使用”提醒     6     旅行锁指示灯     7     小插头插座     8     电源部件     9     小插头     10     清洁刷  介绍      感谢您的惠顾，很高兴您选择飞利浦！为了让您能充分享受飞利浦提供的支持，请在  www.philips.com/welcome 上注册您的产品。     请阅读本用户手册，手册包含有关此剃须刀各种功能的信息以及一些使用技巧，让您的剃须体验更轻松更舒适。  重要安全信息    使用产品之前，请仔细阅读本重要信息，并妥善保管以供日后参考。  危险              -       保持电源部件干燥。     -     警告符号注释： 禁止在打开的水龙头下进行  清洗。  警告       -     电源部件中包含一个变压器。 请勿自行更换电源部件的插头，否则将导致严重后果。     -     本产品也可以由 8 岁或以上年龄的儿童以及肢体不健全、感觉或精神上有障碍或缺乏相关经验和知识的人士使用，但前提是有人对他们使用本产品进行监督或指导，以确保他们安全使用，并且让他们明白相关的危害。 切勿让儿童玩弄本产品。 不要让儿童在无人监督的情况下对本产品进行清洁和保养。     -   手持部分与电源软线分开后，才能在水中清洗手持部分。     -     使用前，请务必检查产品。 请勿使用损坏的产品，否则可能对人体造成伤害。 请务必用原装型号更换损坏的部件。  注意       -   切勿使用温度高于 60°C 的热水冲洗本产品。     -   只能将本产品用于用户手册中所示的原定用途。     -   出于卫生的目的，本产品只能供一个人使用。     -   切勿使用压缩气体、钢丝绒、研磨性清洁剂或腐蚀性液体（例如汽油或丙酮）来清洁产品。     -   冲洗本产品时，水可能会从其底部的插口滴漏。 这是正常现象，而且没有危险，因为所有电子元件都封闭在本产品内部的密封电源部件中。     -   请勿在包含电动空气清新器的墙壁插座上或其周围使用电源部件，以免电源部件受到不可修复的损坏。  电池安全说明       -   仅可将本产品用于原定用途，并应遵循本用户手册中的一般说明和电池安全说明。 如有滥用，可能会导致电击、烧伤、火灾和其他危害或伤害。     -   要给电池充电，请仅使用本产品随附的可拆卸电源部件 (HQ8505)。 请勿使用延长线。     -   充电、使用和存放本产品的温度应介于 5 °C 至 35 °C 之间。     -   产品充满电后务必拔下电源插头。     -   切勿燃烧产品及其电池，也不要将其暴露在阳光直射或高温的环境中（例如炎热的汽车内或热炉附近）。 如果过热，电池可能会爆炸。     -   如果产品异常发热、发出异味、变色或充电时间比平时长，请停止使用并停止为其充电，并联系您当地的飞利浦经销商。     -   切勿将产品及其电池放置在微波炉中或电磁炉上。     -   本产品包含不可更换的充电电池。 切勿拆开本产品更换充电电池。     -     处理电池时，请确保您的双手、产品和电池都是干燥的。     -   为防止电池发热或释放有毒有害物质，切勿改装、刺穿或损坏产品和电池，切勿拆卸电池、使电池短路、过度充电或反向充电。     -     为避免电池拆卸后发生意外短路，切勿让电池端子接触金属物体（例如硬币、发夹、戒指）。 切勿用铝箔包裹电池。 在丢弃之前，请用胶带将电池端子粘住或将电池放在塑料袋中。     -   如果电池损坏或出现泄漏，请避免与皮肤或眼睛接触。 如果不慎接触，请立即用清水冲洗并就医。  电磁场 (EMF)    本 Philips 产品符合所有有关暴露于电磁场的适用标准和法规。  概述       -   符号注释：适合于在洗澡或淋浴时  使用。 允许在盛水的浴缸、淋浴、洗脸盆或其他器皿附近使用本器具。              -     该产品具有  防水性能。 适合在沐浴或淋浴时使用，也可以放在水龙头下清洗。 出于安全原因，该产品在使用时不能连接电线。     -   电源部件适合在 100 - 240 伏的电源电压下工作。     -   该电源部件可将 100-240 伏的电压转换为 24 伏以下的安全低电压。  显示屏  充电      在充电过程中，电池指示灯会先闪烁，然后持续亮起，以表示电池已充满电。           电池已完全充满           电池充满电后，电池充电指示灯将呈白色持续亮起。             注意：如果在剃须刀仍连接电源插座时按下开/关按钮，“拔出插头即可使用”符号会  亮起。    注意： 电池充满电后，显示屏会在 30 分钟后自动关闭。   电池电量不足             当电池的电量几乎耗尽时，电池充电指示灯会呈橙色闪烁。   此时，电池含有的电量足以完成一次剃须。  “拔出插头即可使用”提醒             “拔出插头即可使用”提醒符号闪烁，提醒您应先断开剃须刀与电源插座的连接再开启本产品。  旅行锁             您在旅行时，可以锁住剃须刀，以防止电源意外  开启。  充电      首次使用剃须刀之前，或当显示屏指示电池电量几乎耗尽时，请先为剃须刀充电。  充电至多需要 1 小时。 完全充满电后，剃须刀的剃须时间 可长达 40 分钟 。
  注意：    切勿在充电时使用剃须刀。  快速充电      剃须刀充电约 3 分钟后所含的电量足以完成一次剃须。  使用电源部件充电       1     确保剃须刀已关闭。              2     将小插头插入剃须刀，然后将电源部件插入电源插座。    剃须刀显示屏将显示剃须刀正在充电。     3     充电之后，从电源插座上拔下电源部件，并从剃须刀上拔下小插头。  使用剃须刀    使用前务必要检查剃须刀和所有配件。 如果剃须刀或任何配件损坏，请勿再使用，否则可能对人体造成伤害。 请务必用原装型号更换损坏的部件。           此标准表示该剃须刀可在沐浴或淋浴时使用。  符号注释：适合于在洗澡或淋浴时使用。允许在盛水的浴缸、淋浴、洗脸盆或其他器皿附近使用本器具。     -   请按照本用户手册中所述的预期家用用途使用本剃须刀。     -   出于卫生考虑，请勿共用剃须刀。     -     皮肤和毛发干燥时修剪更容易。  注意： 该剃须刀具有  防水性能。 适合在沐浴或淋浴时使用，也可以放在水龙头下清洗。 出于安全原因，该剃须刀在使用时不能连接电源线。  打开或关闭剃须刀             要打开或关闭剃须刀，请按一下开/关按钮。  剃须    皮肤适应期    前几次剃须可能不会带给您预期效果，并且您的皮肤可能会受到轻度刺激。 这是正常的。 您的皮肤和胡须需要时间适应任何新的剃须系统。 为了让您的皮肤适应这款新产品，我们建议您在 3 周时间内定期（至少每周 3 次）仅使用本产品剃须。  剃须提示  如果您连续 3 天或更长时间没有剃须，为确保皮肤获得更好的舒适感，请预先修剪胡须。  干剃     1     打开剃须刀。              2     让剃须刀头在您的皮肤上作迂回运动，以刮剃向不同  方向生长的所有须发。 轻轻按压，以获取舒适贴面的剃须感受。    注意：   不要用力按压剃须刀，这样做可能会导致皮肤受刺激。     3     每次使用后，请关闭并清洗  剃须刀。  湿剃  要获得更舒适的剃须体验，您也可以先用剃须泡沫或剃须啫喱对脸部进行湿润，然后再使用剃须刀。              1     用水润湿  皮肤。              2   在皮肤上涂抹剃须泡沫或剃须啫喱。              3     在  水龙头下冲洗一下剃须刀头部件，确保剃须刀头部件可以在您的  皮肤上顺畅滑动。     4     打开剃须刀。              5     让剃须刀头在您的皮肤上作迂回运动，以刮剃向不同  方向生长的所有须发。 轻轻按压，以获取舒适贴面的剃须感受。    注意：不要用力按压，否则可能会导致皮肤受刺激。    注意： 定期冲洗剃须刀头部件，确保其能够继续在您的  皮肤上顺畅滑动。     6     每次使用后，请关闭并清洗  剃须刀。     7     擦干面部。    注意：确保冲净剃须刀上的所有泡沫或剃须啫喱。  旅行锁    您在旅行时，可以锁住剃须刀，以防止电源意外开启。  激活旅行锁              1     按住开/关按钮 3 秒钟以进入旅行锁  模式。            当您启用旅行锁时，显示屏上的指示灯会短暂亮起。 旅行锁启用后，旅行锁符号将闪烁。  解除旅行锁       1     按开/关按钮 3   秒钟。           当您解除旅行锁时，显示屏上的指示灯会短暂亮起。 剃须刀打开后即可供再次使用。    注意：   当连接到电源插座时，剃须刀会自动解锁。  清洁和保养  在水龙头下冲洗剃须刀    每次剃须后请清洁剃须刀，以获得出色性能。    使用热水要当心。 切记先检查水温是否太高，以防烫手。    请勿使用毛巾或纸巾擦拭剃须刀头部件，否则可能会损坏剃须  刀头。    冲洗剃须刀头部件时，水可能会从剃须刀底座中滴出。 这属于正常现象。     1     打开剃须刀。              2     用温  水冲洗剃须刀头部件。  您也可以使用随附的清洁刷清洁剃须刀头部件。              3     关闭剃须刀。   按下释放按钮，打开剃须刀头  部件。              4     在水龙头下冲洗胡茬储藏室。  您也可以使用随附的清洁刷清洁剃须刀头部件内部。              5     用温  水冲洗剃须刀头支架。     6     小心地甩掉多余水分并彻底晾干剃须刀头支架。              7     合上剃须刀头支架（可听到“咔哒”一声）。  彻底清洁       1     关闭产品。              2     按下释放按钮，打开剃须刀头  部件。              3     将剃须刀头支架从剃须刀头  部件的底部抽离。              4     逆时针旋转固定环并将其取下。              5     从剃须刀头支架上卸下剃须刀头。 每个剃须刀头都包括刀片和网罩。    注意： 不要同时清洁多组刀片和网罩，因为它们都是相互匹配的。 如果不小心将刀片装到了错误的网罩上，则需要数周时间才能恢复产品的出色剃须性能。              6     在  水龙头下清洁刀片和网罩。              7     将刀片重新装回至  网罩。              8     将剃须刀头装到剃须刀头  支架中。             注意： 确保剃须刀头的凸缘正好装入剃须刀头支架的凹槽。     9     将固定环装回剃须刀头支架并将其顺时针旋转（听到“咔哒”一声）。             注意：   当您重新插入剃须刀头并重新安装固定环时，请将剃须刀头支架握在手中。 当您执行此操作时，切勿将剃须刀头支架放在平面上，否则可能会造成损坏。              -     各固定环均具有两个凹槽和两个凸缘，正好装入剃须刀头支架的凸缘和凹槽内。              10     将剃须刀头支架的铰链重新卡入剃须刀头部件的槽内。 合上剃须刀头支架。  更换  Replacing the shaving heads             为获得更好剃须效果，建议每两  年更换一次剃须刀头。 立即更换损坏的剃须刀头。 务必使用原装飞利浦剃须  刀头进行更换。   订购配件      如需购买附件或备件，请访问  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories 或联系您的飞利浦经销商。 您还可以联系所在国家/地区的飞利浦客户服务中心（请参阅保修卡了解详细联系信息）。  回收       -   弃置本产品时，请不要将其与一般生活垃圾放在一起，应将其交给政府指定的回收中心。 这样做将有利于环保。     -   此产品包含内置充电电池；请勿将充电电池与一般生活垃圾一起弃置。 请您将产品送到官方收集中心或飞利浦服务中心，请专业人士移除充电电池。     -   遵循您的国家/地区有关分类回收电子电气产品和充电电池的规定。 正确弃置产品有助于避免对环境和人类健康造成不良后果。  卸下剃须刀的充电电池      在废弃器具前，必须将电池从器具中取出。 卸下电池之前，请确保本产品与电源断开连接并且电池电量已耗尽。  当您使用工具打开本产品时，请采取必要的安全保护措施。    注意，电池带非常锋利。              1   卸下剃须刀背面的螺钉。      2   拆除后面板。              3   取出电源部件。              4   将安全钩向外掰，取下电源部件的透明保护盖。              5   拉出电池舱，用一把钢丝钳或剪刀将电线剪断。              6   用钢丝钳或螺丝刀将电池挡片向外掰。     7   卸下充电电池。      -   该表格中所显示的“有害物质”在产品正常使用情况下不会对人身和环境产生任何伤害。     -   该表格中所显示的“有害物质”及其存在的部件向消费者和回收处理从业者提供相关物质的存在信息，有助于产品废弃时的妥善处理。     保修和支持    如需信息或支持，请访问  www.philips.com/support 或阅读保修卡。  保修条款    由于剃须刀头（刀片和网罩）属于易磨损物品，因此不在国际保修条款的涵盖范围之列。  故障处理方法      本章归纳了使用本产品时最常见的一些问题。 如果您无法根据以下信息解决问题，请访问  www.philips.com/support 查阅常见问题列表，或联系您所在国家/地区的客户服务中心。  剃须刀   
 
   问题
 
   可能的原因
 
   解决方法

  
 
     按下开/关钮时，产品不工作。
 
     本产品仍然连接着电源插座。 出于安全原因，本产品在使用时不能连接电线。
 
     拔掉产品插头并按开/关按钮打开产品。
 
 
 
 
     充电电池的电量已耗尽。
 
     给  电池充电。
 
 
 
 
     旅行锁已被激活。
 
     按住开/关按钮 3 秒钟以禁用旅行锁。
 
 
 
 
     剃须刀头部件被污染或损坏，导致马达无法运行。 
 
       彻底清洁剃须刀头或将其更换。 
 
 
     产品的剃须 效果 不如以前好。
 
     剃须刀头已损坏或磨损。
 
     更换剃须刀  头。
 
 
 
 
     毛发或污垢堵塞了剃须刀头。
 
   对剃须刀头进行常规式或  彻底清洁。
 
 
     我更换了剃须刀头，但仍然显示更换提醒。
 
     您尚未重置更换提示。
 
   要重置更换提醒，请按住开/关按钮 7 秒以上。
 
 
     显示屏上突然出现剃须刀头符号。
 
     此符号是更换提醒。
 
     更换剃须刀  头。
 
 
     水从产品底部漏出。
 
     在清洁过程中，水可能聚集在产品的机身内部与外壳之间。
 
     这是正常现象，而且没有危险，因为所有电子元件都封闭在产品内部的密封电源部件中。

     保留备用   发行日期: 26/7/2021




  XML Publishing Job 2021-07-26T12:25:20  PhilipsCL F5772CB7C902427B8EDAA5645F12FDEB Fatma Yavas  1033 English (United States) en_us  621726 53649 593428 




 
       简体中文    %getreference
 
 
 3000.064.3198.2 S5066 CN
 621726

 
 2021-07-26T12:25:20
 
 2021
 7
 26
  14
 27
 40

 F5772CB7C902427B8EDAA5645F12FDEB
 English (United States)
 us
 PhilipsCL

 

 
 简体中文
   简体中文          © 2021 Koninklijke Philips N.V.  All rights reserved  保留所有权利  3000.064.3198.2 (26/7/2021)   > 75% 循环再造纸  保留备用
 
 
 
 S5000
 
 
 
 
  S-Chinese 5 China 35 3000.064.3198.2 s99xx_1.docx#S99XX_1 HQ8505
 


  基本说明（图 1）       1     卡入式剃须刀头部件     2     剃须刀头部件释放钮     3     开/关按钮     4     电池充电指示灯      5     “拔出插头即可使用”提醒     6     旅行锁指示灯     7     小插头插座     8     电源部件     9     小插头     10     清洁刷  介绍      感谢您的惠顾，很高兴您选择飞利浦！为了让您能充分享受飞利浦提供的支持，请在  www.philips.com/welcome 上注册您的产品。     请阅读本用户手册，手册包含有关此剃须刀各种功能的信息以及一些使用技巧，让您的剃须体验更轻松更舒适。  重要安全信息    使用产品之前，请仔细阅读本重要信息，并妥善保管以供日后参考。  危险              -       保持电源部件干燥。     -     警告符号注释： 禁止在打开的水龙头下进行  清洗。  警告       -     电源部件中包含一个变压器。 请勿自行更换电源部件的插头，否则将导致严重后果。     -     本产品也可以由 8 岁或以上年龄的儿童以及肢体不健全、感觉或精神上有障碍或缺乏相关经验和知识的人士使用，但前提是有人对他们使用本产品进行监督或指导，以确保他们安全使用，并且让他们明白相关的危害。 切勿让儿童玩弄本产品。 不要让儿童在无人监督的情况下对本产品进行清洁和保养。     -   手持部分与电源软线分开后，才能在水中清洗手持部分。     -     使用前，请务必检查产品。 请勿使用损坏的产品，否则可能对人体造成伤害。 请务必用原装型号更换损坏的部件。  注意       -   切勿使用温度高于 60°C 的热水冲洗本产品。     -   只能将本产品用于用户手册中所示的原定用途。     -   出于卫生的目的，本产品只能供一个人使用。     -   切勿使用压缩气体、钢丝绒、研磨性清洁剂或腐蚀性液体（例如汽油或丙酮）来清洁产品。     -   冲洗本产品时，水可能会从其底部的插口滴漏。 这是正常现象，而且没有危险，因为所有电子元件都封闭在本产品内部的密封电源部件中。     -   请勿在包含电动空气清新器的墙壁插座上或其周围使用电源部件，以免电源部件受到不可修复的损坏。  电池安全说明       -   仅可将本产品用于原定用途，并应遵循本用户手册中的一般说明和电池安全说明。 如有滥用，可能会导致电击、烧伤、火灾和其他危害或伤害。     -   要给电池充电，请仅使用本产品随附的可拆卸电源部件 (HQ8505)。 请勿使用延长线。     -   充电、使用和存放本产品的温度应介于 5 °C 至 35 °C 之间。     -   产品充满电后务必拔下电源插头。     -   切勿燃烧产品及其电池，也不要将其暴露在阳光直射或高温的环境中（例如炎热的汽车内或热炉附近）。 如果过热，电池可能会爆炸。     -   如果产品异常发热、发出异味、变色或充电时间比平时长，请停止使用并停止为其充电，并联系您当地的飞利浦经销商。     -   切勿将产品及其电池放置在微波炉中或电磁炉上。     -   本产品包含不可更换的充电电池。 切勿拆开本产品更换充电电池。     -     处理电池时，请确保您的双手、产品和电池都是干燥的。     -   为防止电池发热或释放有毒有害物质，切勿改装、刺穿或损坏产品和电池，切勿拆卸电池、使电池短路、过度充电或反向充电。     -     为避免电池拆卸后发生意外短路，切勿让电池端子接触金属物体（例如硬币、发夹、戒指）。 切勿用铝箔包裹电池。 在丢弃之前，请用胶带将电池端子粘住或将电池放在塑料袋中。     -   如果电池损坏或出现泄漏，请避免与皮肤或眼睛接触。 如果不慎接触，请立即用清水冲洗并就医。  电磁场 (EMF)    本 Philips 产品符合所有有关暴露于电磁场的适用标准和法规。  概述       -   符号注释：适合于在洗澡或淋浴时  使用。 允许在盛水的浴缸、淋浴、洗脸盆或其他器皿附近使用本器具。              -     该产品具有  防水性能。 适合在沐浴或淋浴时使用，也可以放在水龙头下清洗。 出于安全原因，该产品在使用时不能连接电线。     -   电源部件适合在 100 - 240 伏的电源电压下工作。     -   该电源部件可将 100-240 伏的电压转换为 24 伏以下的安全低电压。  显示屏  充电      在充电过程中，电池指示灯会先闪烁，然后持续亮起，以表示电池已充满电。           电池已完全充满           电池充满电后，电池充电指示灯将呈白色持续亮起。             注意：如果在剃须刀仍连接电源插座时按下开/关按钮，“拔出插头即可使用”符号会  亮起。    注意： 电池充满电后，显示屏会在 30 分钟后自动关闭。   电池电量不足             当电池的电量几乎耗尽时，电池充电指示灯会呈橙色闪烁。   此时，电池含有的电量足以完成一次剃须。  “拔出插头即可使用”提醒             “拔出插头即可使用”提醒符号闪烁，提醒您应先断开剃须刀与电源插座的连接再开启本产品。  旅行锁             您在旅行时，可以锁住剃须刀，以防止电源意外  开启。  充电      首次使用剃须刀之前，或当显示屏指示电池电量几乎耗尽时，请先为剃须刀充电。  充电至多需要 1 小时。 完全充满电后，剃须刀的剃须时间 可长达 40 分钟 。
  注意：    切勿在充电时使用剃须刀。  快速充电      剃须刀充电约 3 分钟后所含的电量足以完成一次剃须。  使用电源部件充电       1     确保剃须刀已关闭。              2     将小插头插入剃须刀，然后将电源部件插入电源插座。    剃须刀显示屏将显示剃须刀正在充电。     3     充电之后，从电源插座上拔下电源部件，并从剃须刀上拔下小插头。  使用剃须刀    使用前务必要检查剃须刀和所有配件。 如果剃须刀或任何配件损坏，请勿再使用，否则可能对人体造成伤害。 请务必用原装型号更换损坏的部件。           此标准表示该剃须刀可在沐浴或淋浴时使用。  符号注释：适合于在洗澡或淋浴时使用。允许在盛水的浴缸、淋浴、洗脸盆或其他器皿附近使用本器具。     -   请按照本用户手册中所述的预期家用用途使用本剃须刀。     -   出于卫生考虑，请勿共用剃须刀。     -     皮肤和毛发干燥时修剪更容易。  注意： 该剃须刀具有  防水性能。 适合在沐浴或淋浴时使用，也可以放在水龙头下清洗。 出于安全原因，该剃须刀在使用时不能连接电源线。  打开或关闭剃须刀             要打开或关闭剃须刀，请按一下开/关按钮。  剃须    皮肤适应期    前几次剃须可能不会带给您预期效果，并且您的皮肤可能会受到轻度刺激。 这是正常的。 您的皮肤和胡须需要时间适应任何新的剃须系统。 为了让您的皮肤适应这款新产品，我们建议您在 3 周时间内定期（至少每周 3 次）仅使用本产品剃须。  剃须提示  如果您连续 3 天或更长时间没有剃须，为确保皮肤获得更好的舒适感，请预先修剪胡须。  干剃     1     打开剃须刀。              2     让剃须刀头在您的皮肤上作迂回运动，以刮剃向不同  方向生长的所有须发。 轻轻按压，以获取舒适贴面的剃须感受。    注意：   不要用力按压剃须刀，这样做可能会导致皮肤受刺激。     3     每次使用后，请关闭并清洗  剃须刀。  湿剃  要获得更舒适的剃须体验，您也可以先用剃须泡沫或剃须啫喱对脸部进行湿润，然后再使用剃须刀。              1     用水润湿  皮肤。              2   在皮肤上涂抹剃须泡沫或剃须啫喱。              3     在  水龙头下冲洗一下剃须刀头部件，确保剃须刀头部件可以在您的  皮肤上顺畅滑动。     4     打开剃须刀。              5     让剃须刀头在您的皮肤上作迂回运动，以刮剃向不同  方向生长的所有须发。 轻轻按压，以获取舒适贴面的剃须感受。    注意：不要用力按压，否则可能会导致皮肤受刺激。    注意： 定期冲洗剃须刀头部件，确保其能够继续在您的  皮肤上顺畅滑动。     6     每次使用后，请关闭并清洗  剃须刀。     7     擦干面部。    注意：确保冲净剃须刀上的所有泡沫或剃须啫喱。  旅行锁    您在旅行时，可以锁住剃须刀，以防止电源意外开启。  激活旅行锁              1     按住开/关按钮 3 秒钟以进入旅行锁  模式。            当您启用旅行锁时，显示屏上的指示灯会短暂亮起。 旅行锁启用后，旅行锁符号将闪烁。  解除旅行锁       1     按开/关按钮 3   秒钟。           当您解除旅行锁时，显示屏上的指示灯会短暂亮起。 剃须刀打开后即可供再次使用。    注意：   当连接到电源插座时，剃须刀会自动解锁。  清洁和保养  在水龙头下冲洗剃须刀    每次剃须后请清洁剃须刀，以获得出色性能。    使用热水要当心。 切记先检查水温是否太高，以防烫手。    请勿使用毛巾或纸巾擦拭剃须刀头部件，否则可能会损坏剃须  刀头。    冲洗剃须刀头部件时，水可能会从剃须刀底座中滴出。 这属于正常现象。     1     打开剃须刀。              2     用温  水冲洗剃须刀头部件。  您也可以使用随附的清洁刷清洁剃须刀头部件。              3     关闭剃须刀。   按下释放按钮，打开剃须刀头  部件。              4     在水龙头下冲洗胡茬储藏室。  您也可以使用随附的清洁刷清洁剃须刀头部件内部。              5     用温  水冲洗剃须刀头支架。     6     小心地甩掉多余水分并彻底晾干剃须刀头支架。              7     合上剃须刀头支架（可听到“咔哒”一声）。  彻底清洁       1     关闭产品。              2     按下释放按钮，打开剃须刀头  部件。              3     将剃须刀头支架从剃须刀头  部件的底部抽离。              4     逆时针旋转固定环并将其取下。              5     从剃须刀头支架上卸下剃须刀头。 每个剃须刀头都包括刀片和网罩。    注意： 不要同时清洁多组刀片和网罩，因为它们都是相互匹配的。 如果不小心将刀片装到了错误的网罩上，则需要数周时间才能恢复产品的出色剃须性能。              6     在  水龙头下清洁刀片和网罩。              7     将刀片重新装回至  网罩。              8     将剃须刀头装到剃须刀头  支架中。             注意： 确保剃须刀头的凸缘正好装入剃须刀头支架的凹槽。     9     将固定环装回剃须刀头支架并将其顺时针旋转（听到“咔哒”一声）。             注意：   当您重新插入剃须刀头并重新安装固定环时，请将剃须刀头支架握在手中。 当您执行此操作时，切勿将剃须刀头支架放在平面上，否则可能会造成损坏。              -     各固定环均具有两个凹槽和两个凸缘，正好装入剃须刀头支架的凸缘和凹槽内。              10     将剃须刀头支架的铰链重新卡入剃须刀头部件的槽内。 合上剃须刀头支架。  更换  Replacing the shaving heads             为获得更好剃须效果，建议每两  年更换一次剃须刀头。 立即更换损坏的剃须刀头。 务必使用原装飞利浦剃须  刀头进行更换。   订购配件      如需购买附件或备件，请访问  www.philips.com/parts-and-accessories 或联系您的飞利浦经销商。 您还可以联系所在国家/地区的飞利浦客户服务中心（请参阅保修卡了解详细联系信息）。  回收       -   弃置本产品时，请不要将其与一般生活垃圾放在一起，应将其交给政府指定的回收中心。 这样做将有利于环保。     -   此产品包含内置充电电池；请勿将充电电池与一般生活垃圾一起弃置。 请您将产品送到官方收集中心或飞利浦服务中心，请专业人士移除充电电池。     -   遵循您的国家/地区有关分类回收电子电气产品和充电电池的规定。 正确弃置产品有助于避免对环境和人类健康造成不良后果。  卸下剃须刀的充电电池      在废弃器具前，必须将电池从器具中取出。 卸下电池之前，请确保本产品与电源断开连接并且电池电量已耗尽。  当您使用工具打开本产品时，请采取必要的安全保护措施。    注意，电池带非常锋利。              1   卸下剃须刀背面的螺钉。      2   拆除后面板。              3   取出电源部件。              4   将安全钩向外掰，取下电源部件的透明保护盖。              5   拉出电池舱，用一把钢丝钳或剪刀将电线剪断。              6   用钢丝钳或螺丝刀将电池挡片向外掰。     7   卸下充电电池。      -   该表格中所显示的“有害物质”在产品正常使用情况下不会对人身和环境产生任何伤害。     -   该表格中所显示的“有害物质”及其存在的部件向消费者和回收处理从业者提供相关物质的存在信息，有助于产品废弃时的妥善处理。     保修和支持    如需信息或支持，请访问  www.philips.com/support 或阅读保修卡。  保修条款    由于剃须刀头（刀片和网罩）属于易磨损物品，因此不在国际保修条款的涵盖范围之列。  故障处理方法      本章归纳了使用本产品时最常见的一些问题。 如果您无法根据以下信息解决问题，请访问  www.philips.com/support 查阅常见问题列表，或联系您所在国家/地区的客户服务中心。  剃须刀   
 
   问题
 
   可能的原因
 
   解决方法

  
 
     按下开/关钮时，产品不工作。
 
     本产品仍然连接着电源插座。 出于安全原因，本产品在使用时不能连接电线。
 
     拔掉产品插头并按开/关按钮打开产品。
 
 
 
 
     充电电池的电量已耗尽。
 
     给  电池充电。
 
 
 
 
     旅行锁已被激活。
 
     按住开/关按钮 3 秒钟以禁用旅行锁。
 
 
 
 
     剃须刀头部件被污染或损坏，导致马达无法运行。 
 
       彻底清洁剃须刀头或将其更换。 
 
 
     产品的剃须 效果 不如以前好。
 
     剃须刀头已损坏或磨损。
 
     更换剃须刀  头。
 
 
 
 
     毛发或污垢堵塞了剃须刀头。
 
   对剃须刀头进行常规式或  彻底清洁。
 
 
     我更换了剃须刀头，但仍然显示更换提醒。
 
     您尚未重置更换提示。
 
   要重置更换提醒，请按住开/关按钮 7 秒以上。
 
 
     显示屏上突然出现剃须刀头符号。
 
     此符号是更换提醒。
 
     更换剃须刀  头。
 
 
     水从产品底部漏出。
 
     在清洁过程中，水可能聚集在产品的机身内部与外壳之间。
 
     这是正常现象，而且没有危险，因为所有电子元件都封闭在产品内部的密封电源部件中。

     保留备用   发行日期: 26/7/2021
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